

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

Sr. No.	DIN	Director Name	Company Name	CIN	ROC Code	Company Status as on 31.08.2017	Status	Reason for Disqualification	Period From	Period Till
25001	965013	SANGEETA TYAGI	GROMAX INFONET LIMITED	L74899DL1991PLC046190	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25002	1671548	DILAWAR SINGH	GROMAX PHARMA LIMITED	U24231DL2006PLC147094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25003	27451	MANMOHAN PAHWA	GROMAX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC154856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25004	5270892	HARDIAL CHAUHAN	GROMAX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC154856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25005	1113762	RAKESH GROVER	GROMET (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24300DL1993PTC051592	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25006	1801460	SEEMA GROVER	GROMET (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24300DL1993PTC051592	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25007	3007830	SAUROV BHAKAT	GROMNY WEALTH ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2010PTC201009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25008	3187522	FEROZA BHAKAT	GROMNY WEALTH ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2010PTC201009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25009	3259160	NITESH GOYAL	GROOMMEE LEARNING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2010PTC041552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25010	3259638	SIMRANDEEP KAUR	GROOMMEE LEARNING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2010PTC041552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25011	1237026	SANJAY CHHABRA	GROOVY GREEN SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC128774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25012	1400614	DHARMENDRA TRIPATHI	GROOVY GREEN SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC128774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25013	152598	NAVEEN CHAUDHRI	GROOVY GREEN SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC128774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25014	977250	ANUJ GROVER	GROSONS COSMO PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL1998PTC096597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25015	3048200	UMESH GUPTA	GROUND HOPES FACILITATOR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25016	3048332	DEVENDRA PATHAK	GROUND HOPES FACILITATOR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25017	3048490	DEEPAK JICHKAR	GROUND HOPES FACILITATOR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25018	3050399	ANAND KUMAR	GROUND HOPES FACILITATOR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25019	3051041	NAND NAMDEO	GROUND HOPES FACILITATOR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25020	5239057	STEPHEN THURING	GROUND TRADING & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC234277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25021	5239064	DON LASANTHA WILLATGAMUWA	GROUND TRADING & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC234277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25022	2542029	SHAKUNTALA RATHEE	GROUP 51 SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2006PTC145392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25023	2559067	SURENDER RATHEE	GROUP 51 SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2006PTC145392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25024	1760970	AJAY KUMAR	GROUP AN7 SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC171965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25025	2477626	RAVINDER SINGH	GROUP AN7 SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC171965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25026	2175989	SAMSHER SINGH	GROUP FIVE SECURITY AND DETECTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2003PTC118365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25027	2176059	ROSHANI YADAV	GROUP FIVE SECURITY AND DETECTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2003PTC118365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25028	1259012	RAJ KUMARI	GROUP ONE SECURITY SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC132035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25029	1259025	SURENDER YADAV	GROUP ONE SECURITY SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC132035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25030	3587940	DHANANJAY SINGH	GROVE FILMS AND MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25031	5113089	KULDEEP SAXENA	GROVE FILMS AND MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25032	5330176	PUSHPA	GROVE FILMS AND MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25033	3462213	GAGAN GUPTA	GROVER DRAPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17115DL1997PTC085361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25034	367609	PUSHKAR GROVER	GROVER DRAPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17115DL1997PTC085361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25035	3462213	GAGAN GUPTA	GROVER FABRICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060075	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25036	367609	PUSHKAR GROVER	GROVER FABRICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060075	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25037	2771655	PUNAM GOYAL	GROVER FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC083668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25038	2791015	RAJESH GOYAL	GROVER FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC083668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25039	2798256	RAKESH GOYAL	GROVER FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC083668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25040	166327	JATINDER AHUJA	GROW & GO FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC238095	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25041	335865	PRAHLAD RANA	GROW & GO FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC238095	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25042	6554904	TANMIT SINGH	GROW & GO FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC238095	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25043	7444741	SURJEET SINGH	GROW & GO FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC238095	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25044	2691535	DESH YADAV	GROW BIG ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25045	2691626	SURENDER YADAV	GROW BIG ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25046	2708487	SUNITA YADAV	GROW BIG ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25047	5301074	SANJAY VERMA	GROW HEALTH INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2012PTC046779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25048	5301090	SONIA VARMA	GROW HEALTH INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2012PTC046779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25049	5309600	BASANT BAIS	GROW INDIA ASSETS AND REALITIES LIMITED	U70109HR2012PLC046910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25050	5309615	AMIT GUPTA	GROW INDIA ASSETS AND REALITIES LIMITED	U70109HR2012PLC046910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25051	5320474	MUKESH JHA	GROW INDIA ASSETS AND REALITIES LIMITED	U70109HR2012PLC046910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25052	5320512	PRADYUMN GUPTA	GROW INDIA ASSETS AND REALITIES LIMITED	U70109HR2012PLC046910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25053	5320525	SANJAY SEIWAR	GROW INDIA ASSETS AND REALITIES LIMITED	U70109HR2012PLC046910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25054	3643882	SAFAL KUMAR	GROW MONEY FINCAP AND CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25055	6598338	PRAKASH SRIVASTAV	GROW MONEY FINCAP AND CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25056	2543462	ABHISHEK SHARMA	GROW N GROW NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC038411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25057	3306502	MANOJ CHOUHAN	GROW N GROW NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC038411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25058	2167699	KULDEEP SINGH	GROW PROPERTY INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC207925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25059	2653647	PRIYA RANJAN	GROW PROPERTY INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC207925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25060	3188436	SATYA SHARMA	GROW PROPERTY INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC207925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25061	3188445	RAJ KUMAR	GROW PROPERTY INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC207925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25062	3136977	SAT PANWAR	GROW SOON MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300HR2010PTC041042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25063	3533779	SURAJ MUKHI	GROW SOON MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300HR2010PTC041042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25064	762863	AKASH JAIN	GROW UP FINANCE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25065	766994	VINAY GOEL	GROW UP FINANCE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25066	5194741	DEEPAK KUMAR	GROWELL AGRIPRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25067	5194744	RAJ KUMAR	GROWELL AGRIPRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25068	1941217	KUNWAR RIZWAN	GROWGRAPH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25069	1941225	SANT AGGARWAL	GROWGRAPH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25070	2682261	YOGESH UNIYAL	GROWHILL CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25071	311178	ANISH UNIYAL	GROWHILL CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25072	5277868	GOPAL SINGH	GROWING SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC238298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25073	5277880	MADHU	GROWING SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC238298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25074	2257749	NEERAJ RAWAT	GROWMAN MARKETING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25075	2257789	NAMITA MANDAL	GROWMAN MARKETING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25076	621165	ANIL KANSAL	GROWMORE CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67110DL1995PTC071500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25077	621252	KAMLESH KANSAL	GROWMORE CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67110DL1995PTC071500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25078	1747152	KEWAL BHALLA	GROWMORE PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25079	282657	VINEET GROVER	GROWMORE PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25080	94336	PUNEET GROVER	GROWMORE PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25081	105062	YATISH GOEL	GROW-ON FINANCE & LEASING LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC069534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25082	105062	YATISH GOEL	GROW-ON MARKETING LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC069176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25083	105197	MANISH GOEL	GROW-ON MARKETING LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC069176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25084	105339	RAJENDER GOEL	GROW-ON MARKETING LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC069176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25085	105062	YATISH GOEL	GROW-ON MOBILE BAZAR LIMITED	U51109DL1998PLC094629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25086	105197	MANISH GOEL	GROW-ON MOBILE BAZAR LIMITED	U51109DL1998PLC094629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25087	105339	RAJENDER GOEL	GROW-ON MOBILE BAZAR LIMITED	U51109DL1998PLC094629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25088	5319186	ASHWANI BATRA	GROWTH ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC239477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25089	5319198	JATIN BATRA	GROWTH ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC239477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25090	2237848	ASHWANI JAIN	GROWTH AVENUES FINANCIAL CONSULTANTPRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2008PTC180736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25091	2237864	VINEY SHARMA	GROWTH AVENUES FINANCIAL CONSULTANTPRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2008PTC180736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25092	2451973	RAJU PATHAK	GROWTH LIFE HOUSE HOLD TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U52599DL2009PTC188543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25093	2555400	ANJU KUMARI	GROWTH LIFE HOUSE HOLD TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U52599DL2009PTC188543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25094	3012290	VICAL SRIVASTAVA	GROWTH OPTION ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC239046	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25095	3069015	RAKESH SINGH	GROWTH OPTION ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC239046	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25096	2156939	VANITA SINGHAL	GROWTH ORBIT ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC137904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25097	2159127	KAPIL MOHAN	GROWTH ORBIT ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC137904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25098	2193596	RAVISH GUPTA	GROWTH ORBIT ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC137904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25099	5115588	ARUN YADAV	GROWTH REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2011PTC044454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25100	6591248	POONAM SINGH	GROWTH REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2011PTC044454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25101	1735591	ROHIT UPPAL	GROWTH RESOURCE CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25102	1898726	NEETU SINGH	GROWTH RESOURCE CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25103	683614	SHARMA SUSHANT	GROWTHWAYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC118135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25104	683677	SHARMA SACHIN	GROWTHWAYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC118135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25105	1114872	AMAN SINGH	GROWVISION NETWORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25106	357750	INDER SINGH	GROWVISION NETWORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25107	309372	GAURAV BHARGAVA	GRP HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC124768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25108	584333	RAJNI BHARGAVA	GRP HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC124768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25109	2440362	RAJEEV GOEL	GRP IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25110	2441208	PREETI GOEL	GRP IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25111	1166820	RAM GUPTA	GRS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25112	1637284	SUSHMA GUPTA	GRS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25113	236632	NARESH GAUR	GRS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25114	236646	MAMTA GAUR	GRS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25115	236651	MAHESH GAUR	GRS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25116	2207920	NIKHIL JAIN	GRUENWORKS SYNERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U23109DL2008PTC180903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25117	2259640	SEEMA JAIN	GRUENWORKS SYNERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U23109DL2008PTC180903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25118	61593	DEVENDER JAIN	GRUENWORKS SYNERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U23109DL2008PTC180903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25119	1060992	JYOTI GULATI	GRV IMAGE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33125DL2006PTC156416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25120	1152019	VEENA KAW	GRV IMAGE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33125DL2006PTC156416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25121	6541742	BABU DASS	GRYPHON TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194280	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25122	7456784	AJAY JAIN	GRYPHON TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194280	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25123	7798346	RAMESH YADAV	GRYPHON TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194280	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25124	1727702	GAGAN ARORA	GS BALAJI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2007PTC037158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25125	1728045	SANDEEP ARORA	GS BALAJI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2007PTC037158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25126	5175587	UPENDRA KUMAR	GS CORE IT SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25127	5175593	RAHUL BHARTI	GS CORE IT SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25128	1607481	SANOWAR SIDDIQUI	GS DECORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2004PTC129606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25129	857628	GHAYYUR SIDDIQUI	GS DECORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2004PTC129606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25130	1476081	RITU PURI	GS HERITAGE EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC164270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25131	1490159	YASH PURI	GS HERITAGE EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC164270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25132	1285330	OM SAXENA	GS NINE SECURITY AND DETECTIVE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC175086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25133	1285342	LALIT SAXENA	GS NINE SECURITY AND DETECTIVE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC175086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25134	3127067	GURSHARAN KAUR	GS RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2010PTC207370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25135	3127070	GURPREET SINGH	GS RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2010PTC207370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25136	1940458	ATUL RANA	GSD IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25137	3355018	AMARJEET SINGH	GSD IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25138	5169562	DALBIR SINGH	GSD IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25139	1682073	SANDEEP SHARMA	GSD TRAVELS AND FOREX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC097334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25140	2147771	SAROJ SHARMA	GSD TRAVELS AND FOREX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC097334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25141	7134323	DHRUV GOYAL	GSP SOLAR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2012FTC231783	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25142	7134346	MEENAKSHI GOYAL	GSP SOLAR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2012FTC231783	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25143	5342967	MANISH MASSAY	GSG AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC172572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25144	6442296	ARUN SAH	GSG AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC172572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25145	2464097	OLIVIA HALIMI	GSM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC161660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25146	506474	PROSPER HALIMI	GSM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC161660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25147	3009133	SANJAY SHARMA	GSM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC202887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25148	3043001	RAJENDER AGGARWAL	GSM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC202887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25149	1272726	GOPALGIRI GOSWAMI	GSM URJA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2010PTC209661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25150	1336892	MAMTA GOSWAMI	GSM URJA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2010PTC209661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25151	3305901	LALITA MARUWADA	GSNL PEST CONTROL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25152	3305908	MARUWADA NARAYAN	GSNL PEST CONTROL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25153	1916716	HONGILL PARK	GSP AQUA BELLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2005PTC143727	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25154	3280773	MANSUP CHOI	GSP AQUA BELLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2005PTC143727	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25155	5184537	ANKUR GARG	GSQUARE PROMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25156	5184546	ABHAY GARG	GSQUARE PROMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25157	3502249	RAHUL SINGH	GSR ELECTROGIFTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25158	3502629	RAVINDRA SENGAR	GSR ELECTROGIFTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25159	2707381	MAHESH AGRAWAL	GSR INFOLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25160	724492	SURINDER SURI	GSR INFOLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25161	1977883	ANAMIK DEVI	GSS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25162	657108	PANKAJ MALLICK	GSS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25163	2539741	DETLEF PARTHUM	GSS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25164	2546030	KARL HEINZ VOGEL	GSS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25165	5148654	BINOD GADIA	GSSORION INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC232691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25166	5148660	OM SUMAN	GSSORION INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC232691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25167	1393428	AMITABH NEMA	GST IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC036608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25168	1393493	SANJAY PASBOLA	GST IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC036608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25169	2678573	PRIYANKA NEMA	GST IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC036608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25170	2905643	PANKAJ BHARDWAJ	GST IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC036608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25171	5288584	MALKIT	GSTAR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC240023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25172	5288592	RAJESH KUMAR	GSTAR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC240023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25173	2625895	ARJUN ARORA	GT TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC135603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25174	2854912	JOSEPH RUBINSTEIN	GT TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC135603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25175	2854920	HAIM YASHAR	GT TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC135603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25176	442482	VIKKY CHOUDHARY	GT TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC135603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25177	1677231	TERENCE CONLEY	GTA DATA SERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25178	240912	BHUPENDER SINGH	GTA DATA SERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25179	1726479	MANJEET KOCHHAR	GTB ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC125736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25180	1732373	TARANJEET SINGH	GTB ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC125736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25181	1602708	RITESH SUKHUJA	GTC TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2007PTC037322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25182	1837908	RAKESH GOYAL	GTC TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2007PTC037322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25183	3075081	AJAY KUMAR	GTEC CAREER DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC204600	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25184	3076151	SANJEEV	GTEC CAREER DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC204600	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25185	5270402	KEDAR MISHRA	GTG FACILITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC237735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25186	5271814	SHAITAN CHAUHAN	GTG FACILITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC237735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25187	5271820	ANIL KUMAR	GTG FACILITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC237735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25188	2429609	VINOD KUMAR	GTI TOUR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC186396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25189	5131171	SUKHVINDER SINGH	GTI TOUR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC186396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25190	7561356	BRAHAM DASS	GTI TOUR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC186396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25191	1583199	GAUTAM KUMAR	GTM JEWELLERY MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52393DL2006PTC151634	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25192	2969423	RAM BILAS	GTMCNET ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25193	335499	MANOJ NANNAT	GTMCNET ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25194	5264564	HAI TAN	GTMCNET ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25195	2068651	TANVEER ALAM	GTR EARTH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25196	2068746	SHAKIR MOHAMMAD	GTR EARTH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25197	708362	MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN	GTR EARTH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25198	1792428	GIRDHARILAL TEKWANI	GTR TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC169395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25199	1796890	RAJEEV AGGARWAL	GTR TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC169395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25200	300312	KARAN SINGH	GUARD ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1990PTC040338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25201	934423	MANINDERJIT BINDRA	GUARD ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1990PTC040338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25202	989711	RAMESH KHOSLA	GUARD ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1990PTC040338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25203	218768	AVTAR KAPOOR	GUAVA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC238409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25204	218868	VARYAM KAPOOR	GUAVA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC238409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25205	5281674	SURBIR KAPOOR	GUAVA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC238409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25206	5281681	PAL KAPOOR	GUAVA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC238409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25207	5289955	GULJEET KAPOOR	GUAVA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC238409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25208	5156395	GOPAL KRISHAN	GUGU FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2012PTC044935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25209	5156397	SUNIL AGRAWAL	GUGU FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2012PTC044935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25210	3383738	PREM UPADHYAY	GUIDEBUDDHA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC215014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25211	3383777	SHANKAR TRIPATHI	GUIDEBUDDHA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC215014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25212	2696963	AMARDEEP KUMAR	GUIDINGSTAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25213	2696988	ARUN CHAUHAN	GUIDINGSTAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25214	1533586	SHARVAN CHOUDHARY	GUJARA CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC167605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25215	6892837	BHOLANATH JAYSAWAL	GUJARA CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC167605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25216	1533586	SHARVAN CHOUDHARY	GUJARA INFOTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2007PTC165268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25217	6749693	LALITA CHAUDHARY	GUJARA INFOTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2007PTC165268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25218	1533586	SHARVAN CHOUDHARY	GUJARA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40103DL2007PTC167635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25219	6749693	LALITA CHAUDHARY	GUJARA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40103DL2007PTC167635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25220	2189634	AKHILESH KUMAR	GUJARATGREEN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25221	6843995	SATISH RATRA	GUJARATGREEN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25222	2169265	SANJEEV JINDAL	GUJRAT ROAD CARRIERPRIVATE LIMITED	U60100DL2008PTC180317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25223	2169271	RAM GUPTA	GUJRAT ROAD CARRIERPRIVATE LIMITED	U60100DL2008PTC180317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25224	378524	JAIDEV BEDI	GULAB STATIONERY INDUSTRY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035321	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25225	60406	ANUJ GARG	GULAB STATIONERY INDUSTRY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035321	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25226	997216	NARESH ARORA	GULAB STATIONERY INDUSTRY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035321	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25227	1323256	PARVEEN GULATI	GULATI (INDIA) SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1995PTC070696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25228	953078	AGAM GULATI	GULATI (INDIA) SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1995PTC070696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25229	3485705	MOHD AFZAL SHAMEEM	GULATI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC138529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25230	3573032	SHAMIM QURESHI	GULATI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC138529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25231	1866053	AMANJOT GULATI	GULATI HOSPITALITY LIMITED	U55101DL2007PLC170810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25232	189447	PRITHIPAL GULATI	GULATI HOSPITALITY LIMITED	U55101DL2007PLC170810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25233	196092	MANMOHAN GULATI	GULATI HOSPITALITY LIMITED	U55101DL2007PLC170810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25234	1866053	AMANJOT GULATI	GULATI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U18109DL2006PLC153626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25235	189447	PRITHIPAL GULATI	GULATI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U18109DL2006PLC153626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25236	196092	MANMOHAN GULATI	GULATI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U18109DL2006PLC153626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25237	189447	PRITHIPAL GULATI	GULATI RETAIL INDIALIMITED	U52599DL2006PLC156654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25238	196092	MANMOHAN GULATI	GULATI RETAIL INDIALIMITED	U52599DL2006PLC156654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25239	6714668	CHARANJIT GULATI	GULATI RETAIL INDIALIMITED	U52599DL2006PLC156654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25240	2436854	KULDEEP SHARMA	GULF BULLS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2009PTC187200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25241	2436861	YAJUR KUMAR	GULF BULLS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2009PTC187200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25242	2449391	VIVEK RANA	GULF BULLS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2009PTC187200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25243	2623205	NARPAL SINGH	GULF CEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U26940DL2011PTC223871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25244	3353359	HARJINDER SINGH	GULF CEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U26940DL2011PTC223871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25245	2155102	BHAGWAN ASNANI	GULF EDGE ENGINEERING & HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC177965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25246	2191775	VIKRANT UPNEJA	GULF EDGE ENGINEERING & HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC177965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25247	675828	RAJENDER SHARMA	GULF EDGE ENGINEERING & HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC177965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25248	31359	VIJAY SHARMA	GULF INFRASTRUCTURES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC042491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25249	3141603	BHARAT DUGGAL	GULF INFRASTRUCTURES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC042491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25250	1372841	VIRENDER SINGH	GULIA CAR ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2006PTC144899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25251	3521467	AJAY KUMAR	GULIA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC219612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25252	7421979	NIRMALA DEVI	GULIA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC219612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25253	1483045	NAZMA PARVEEN	GULISTAN FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC146849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25254	1483046	NOSHAD AHMED	GULISTAN FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC146849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25255	1597117	VINOD MOHINDRA	GULLU EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1998PTC094584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25256	1654611	ANIL KAPUR	GULLU EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1998PTC094584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25257	525447	SANJEEV MALHOTRA	GULLU EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1998PTC094584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25258	1017398	NAVIN SHARMA	GULMARG HOSIERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U00265DL2005PTC140789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25259	1017597	KAMAL SHARMA	GULMARG HOSIERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U00265DL2005PTC140789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25260	5291513	NAVED ANWAR	GULMEHAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC238476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25261	5291516	ZEESHAN ANWAR	GULMEHAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC238476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25262	1536557	SACHBIR SINGH	GULMOHAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25263	1593247	AMRITA SINGH	GULMOHAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25264	2580027	PAUL KAUR	GULMOHAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25265	2580046	SUCHET SINGH	GULMOHAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25266	552373	TARINDER SINGH	GULMOHAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25267	1067169	UPINDER BIR KOHLI	GULMOHAR EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC008204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25268	1067268	JASLEEN KOHLI	GULMOHAR EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC008204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25269	742202	MOHD SHAKIR	GULMOHAR HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2006PTC144794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25270	742232	BABAR HUSSAIN	GULMOHAR HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2006PTC144794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25271	758073	SYED KHURRAM SHAKIL	GULMOHAR HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2006PTC144794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25272	5197396	ASIF SIDDIQUI	GULSHAN BUILDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC238612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25273	5197400	MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH	GULSHAN BUILDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC238612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25274	3299306	MOHD JAVED	GULSHAN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC212373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25275	3299316	AHMED NABI	GULSHAN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC212373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25276	1997297	GULZAR GAHLOT	GULZAR FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2005PTC134413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25277	280867	MOHD GAHLOT	GULZAR FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2005PTC134413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25278	55809	MAYA CAROLI	GUMMI METALL TECHNIK (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2001PTC113245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25279	6565106	AJMAT ALI	GUNA WORLDWIDE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL1999PTC102255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25280	6565110	NARENDRA BHARTI	GUNA WORLDWIDE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL1999PTC102255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25281	3094482	SHASHI KANT	GUNIA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25282	3182836	HARISH KUMAR	GUNIA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25283	5259187	RAVINDRA KUMAR	GUNIA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25284	2785973	AJAY TYAGI	GUNINA TECHNO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25285	2804153	VIKAS KUMAR	GUNINA TECHNO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25286	2341128	PANKAJ ARORA	GUNNIK FIN MARK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2012PTC231998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25287	2341176	DEEPMALIKA ARORA	GUNNIK FIN MARK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2012PTC231998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25288	1151926	NEENA JAIN	GUNPAL TRADING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25289	1152153	BIMLA JAIN	GUNPAL TRADING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25290	1949442	SUMIT BHASIN	GUNPAR CHIT FUND PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1991PTC031270	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25291	1956194	PARMJEET BHASIN	GUNPAR CHIT FUND PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1991PTC031270	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25292	1210088	VINAY MITTAL	GUNVIN PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC082733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25293	1210106	GUNJAN MITTAL	GUNVIN PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC082733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25294	439053	GAURAV GUPTA	GUPTA ABHUSHAN MANUFACTURERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U36911DL1999PTC101764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25295	439149	ASHOK GUPTA	GUPTA ABHUSHAN MANUFACTURERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U36911DL1999PTC101764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25296	536735	MANJULA GUPTA	GUPTA BROS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL1998PTC091982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25297	756118	PRAVEEN GUPTA	GUPTA BROS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL1998PTC091982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25298	1110287	RAKESH AGARWAL	GUPTA BUILDTECH ENGINEERS & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25299	1110580	SEEMA AGARWAL	GUPTA BUILDTECH ENGINEERS & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25300	94278	SUNIL GARG	GUPTA BUILDTECH ENGINEERS & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25301	2030851	VICKY GUPTA	GUPTA CANTEEN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U55203HR2006PTC036170	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25302	2030865	MOHIT GUPTA	GUPTA CANTEEN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U55203HR2006PTC036170	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25303	860840	AMIT KUMAR	GUPTA HARDWARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2004PTC124253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25304	860898	NITESH GUPTA	GUPTA HARDWARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2004PTC124253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25305	1907343	JAGDISH GUPTA	GUPTA PROBUID PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25306	2421379	NIDHI GUPTA	GUPTA PROBUID PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25307	278710	PREM GUPTA	GUPTA PROPERTY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC109704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25308	280568	SUBHASH GUPTA	GUPTA PROPERTY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC109704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25309	1684246	RAMNIK GUPTA	GUPTA SPORTS HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC093728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25310	519511	RACHNA GUPTA	GUPTA SPORTS HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC093728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25311	519701	ASHA GUPTA	GUPTA SPORTS HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC093728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25312	1583817	PRADEEP GUPTA	GUPTA TEXKNIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL2006PTC152995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25313	1678118	SHALABH GUPTA	GUPTA TEXKNIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL2006PTC152995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25314	2612833	PRIYA GUPTA	GUPTA WALL COATING PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC192430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25315	2625394	RAVI GUPTA	GUPTA WALL COATING PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC192430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25316	6803600	AJEET	GUR13 STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25317	6810711	BEERENDRA	GUR13 STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25318	427719	PANKAJ PRADHAN	GURCHARAN FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC125144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25319	702975	SURESH THAKUR	GURCHARAN FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC125144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25320	1868646	PRITISHREE PATRA	GURDIA SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75220DL2010PTC202684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25321	678015	BISWAJIT PATRA	GURDIA SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75220DL2010PTC202684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25322	5145615	KARAN RANASATYAJEET DHILLON	GURGAON DIGITAL NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100HR2010PTC040988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25323	7224156	PANKAJ KUMAR	GURGAON DIGITAL NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100HR2010PTC040988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25324	3587430	RENU THAKRAN	GURGAON EMPIRE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2011PTC043738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25325	1809741	AMIT KUMAR	GURGAON HOSPITALITYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2007PTC036634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25326	224861	BALJEET RATHEE	GURGAON HOSPITALITYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2007PTC036634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25327	3342702	KRISHAN KUMAR	GURGAON LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC041806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25328	3342708	SAMAY SINGH	GURGAON LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC041806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25329	1475410	SURESH PARAJULI	GURKHA-GUARD RECURUITING & PLACEMENTSERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC164607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25330	5224533	MANMOHAN GUSAIN	GURKHAS CONSTRUCTION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC240061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25331	6552625	TEJ PUN	GURKHAS CONSTRUCTION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC240061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25332	1268885	VIKAS JAIN	GURPADAM INVESTMENTAND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1996PTC076131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25333	1268931	ASHISH JAIN	GURPADAM INVESTMENTAND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1996PTC076131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25334	5280522	GURPREET SINGH	GURPREETTRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC046061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25335	5283060	JOGINDER SINGH	GURPREETTRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC046061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25336	2123479	BALVINDER SINGH	GURSIMRAN HOTELS AND HOSPITALITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC142416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25337	2123492	GAJINDER SINGH	GURSIMRAN HOTELS AND HOSPITALITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC142416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25338	2149791	JASWANT JUNEJA	GURSIMRAN HOTELS AND HOSPITALITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC142416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25339	1727426	PARMATMA GILL	GURSIMRAT RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U52100DL2007PTC168379	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25340	1727457	GURSIMRAT GULIANI	GURSIMRAT RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U52100DL2007PTC168379	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25341	1727484	PANKAJ GULIANI	GURSIMRAT RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U52100DL2007PTC168379	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25342	5179427	YOGESH KUMAR	GURU AADHAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC045014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25343	5179442	SUMAN	GURU AADHAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC045014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25344	5293733	RAM BEER	GURU AADHAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC045014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25345	3588995	CHADHA SINGH	GURU ARJUN FINVEST PVT LTD	U81491DL1996PTC081491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25346	7465095	JASPREET MADAN	GURU ARJUN FINVEST PVT LTD	U81491DL1996PTC081491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25347	2319334	MANJU GUPTA	GURU BIG DISCOUNT SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25348	2319363	RAJ KUMAR	GURU BIG DISCOUNT SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25349	3414324	ESHWANTI DEVI	GURU BIG DISCOUNT SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25350	3414339	OM KUMAR	GURU BIG DISCOUNT SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25351	624529	TEJBIR DHILLON	GURU CAF MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC201614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25352	642612	ANJU DHILLON	GURU CAF MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC201614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25353	1136498	GURVINDER SINGH	GURU COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC166449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25354	1276979	ARJAN SANDHU	GURU COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC166449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25355	541751	MANMINDER NARANG	GURU DHARA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25356	1542203	DILVINDER NARANG	GURU DHARA TRAVELS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25357	541751	MANMINDER NARANG	GURU DHARA TRAVELS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25358	542470	RAMINDER NARANG	GURU DHARA TRAVELS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25359	2649742	ABHISHEK VASISHT	GURU INFOSFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC190645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25360	2649754	ADITYA VASHISHT	GURU INFOSFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC190645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25361	5301592	HARGYAN SINGH	GURU INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC238910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25362	5301600	SANDEEP SINGH	GURU INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC238910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25363	2608885	BHUPENDER KUMAR	GURU INSTITUTE OF MOBILE TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC190436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25364	2608917	RAKESH MAURYA	GURU INSTITUTE OF MOBILE TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC190436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25365	2658015	RAM CHANDER	GURU KIRPA MEGAMARTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25366	2688020	KULDEEP SINGH	GURU KIRPA MEGAMARTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25367	1139787	AMARJEET BHATIA	GURU KIRPA PRINT-N-PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC136996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25368	1139831	RAVINDER SINGH	GURU KIRPA PRINT-N-PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC136996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25369	2796282	RAM KUMAR	GURU KIRPA SUPPLIERS AND CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25370	2796313	SUNIL KUMAR	GURU KIRPA SUPPLIERS AND CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25371	2964564	HARENDRA MOHAN	GURU KRIPA COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC202894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25372	2977796	HARJAS PAL GILL	GURU KRIPA COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC202894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25373	2992244	RANA GOSWAMI	GURU KRIPA COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC202894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25374	2053587	PIYUSH KAPOOR	GURU KRIPA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC213647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25375	3375387	HARPREET SINGH	GURU KRIPA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC213647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25376	2594064	BHUPESH PAL	GURU KRIPA ORNAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25377	2594084	DEEPESH WADHWA	GURU KRIPA ORNAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25378	2119756	CHANDER PARKASH	GURU KRIPA TRANS-CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60220DL2008PTC178895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25379	7293404	RAHUL	GURU KRIPA TRANS-CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60220DL2008PTC178895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25380	2125351	NEETA ROY	GURU NANAK CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1977PTC008571	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25381	3332472	SHATARUPA ROY	GURU NANAK CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1977PTC008571	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25382	379703	PARDEEP KUMAR	GURU NANAK FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25383	5159279	JAI DHINGRA	GURU NANAK FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25384	1136498	GURVINDER SINGH	GURU PROPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166491	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25385	1276979	ARJAN SANDHU	GURU PROPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166491	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25386	3643925	SATISH KUMAR	GURU RAKHA PLASTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24131DL1989PTC035519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25387	885075	JOGINDER SINGH	GURU RAKHA PLASTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24131DL1989PTC035519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25388	2021285	SHAKTI CHHABRA	GURU RAMDAS MILKFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC209028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25389	3222766	SURJEET SINGH	GURU RAMDAS MILKFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC209028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25390	1012913	NARENDER SINGH	GURU SARAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC153773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25391	975167	BHUPINDER AHLUWALIA	GURU SARAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC153773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25392	1274971	ASHOK CHAWLA	GURU SHRIPARKASH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC217812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25393	2952042	PARVEEN RAJPAL	GURU SHRIPARKASH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC217812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25394	1158290	HARBHAJAN DHILLON	GURU SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC106199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25395	624529	TEJBIR DHILLON	GURU SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC106199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25396	642612	ANJU DHILLON	GURU SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC106199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25397	1900814	SUNDARESAN VASU	GURUDEVA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC172713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25398	1900942	SUJA RAJAPPAN	GURUDEVA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC172713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25399	2841125	VIRENDER BHORIYA	GURUGORAKH INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC200252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25400	2841143	MEENU BHORIYA	GURUGORAKH INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC200252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25401	739453	MANGAL DIXIT	GURUJI ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC085699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25402	739510	SHRINATH DIXIT	GURUJI ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC085699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25403	739547	VISHWANATH DIXIT	GURUJI ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC085699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25404	3337224	NEERAJ MUKHIJA	GURUJI HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC214662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25405	3342461	MANOJ AGGARWAL	GURUJI HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC214662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25406	3229515	ANIL KUMAR	GURUJI HOTEL & COTTAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC210733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25407	3232892	VIKRAM SINGH	GURUJI HOTEL & COTTAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC210733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25408	739547	VISHWANATH DIXIT	GURUJI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2006PTC156824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25409	739577	RAVI DIXIT	GURUJI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2006PTC156824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25410	3452148	NITIN VERMA	GURUJI PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29214DL2011PTC216262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25411	6735649	PUNEET TANDON	GURUJI PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29214DL2011PTC216262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25412	935723	MUKESH SAINI	GURUJI PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29214DL2011PTC216262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25413	1487938	PANKAJ CHANANA	GURUKIRPA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51392DL2012PTC230374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25414	2457448	DIVYA VERMA	GURUKIRPA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51392DL2012PTC230374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25415	988537	DHIRAN MALIK	GURUKRIPA ADVANCE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC113372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25416	988570	YOGESH MALIK	GURUKRIPA ADVANCE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC113372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25417	473453	INDER SINGH	GURUKRIPA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25418	473498	SUNIL ARORA	GURUKRIPA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25419	473515	NARESH KUMAR	GURUKRIPA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25420	476661	RAJENDRA CHATWAL	GURUKRIPA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25421	3522096	RAJPAL CHAUHAN	GURUKRIPA MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25422	3522144	MANOJ SINGH	GURUKRIPA MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25423	1883740	DINESH GUPTA	GURUKUL MANAGMENT AND MARKETING LIMITED	U74140DL2003PLC118429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25424	1883895	GIRISH MISHRA	GURUKUL MANAGMENT AND MARKETING LIMITED	U74140DL2003PLC118429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25425	2194518	MOHD IMRAN	GURUKUL MANAGMENT AND MARKETING LIMITED	U74140DL2003PLC118429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25426	2194567	NAVED ATHER	GURUKUL MANAGMENT AND MARKETING LIMITED	U74140DL2003PLC118429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25427	7003246	AKHIL PATERIYA	GURUMANGALAM EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2012PTC046498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25428	7562119	AMIT MALIK	GURUMANGALAM EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2012PTC046498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25429	1548506	MEENAKSHI GOEL	GURUMANTRA TEKNO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25430	2497145	KUSUM GUPTA	GURUMANTRA TEKNO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25431	1553577	ANDREW GURUNG	GURUNG SECURITY AND ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2003PTC122274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25432	2236821	PURAN GURUNG	GURUNG SECURITY AND ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2003PTC122274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25433	5179982	VIPIN KUMAR	GURUPREM MARKNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2012PTC045130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25434	5180906	RAJESH KUMAR	GURUPREM MARKNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2012PTC045130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25435	2624442	RINU MOHAN	GURUVAYUR BROTHERS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC190134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25436	2629950	DIBU MATHEW	GURUVAYUR BROTHERS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC190134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25437	1575736	SAGAR KUMAR	GURUVAYUR TOUR PACKAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC163268	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25438	1575761	GOPAL DASS	GURUVAYUR TOUR PACKAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC163268	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25439	3390032	GAURAV YADAV	GUSH TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2011PTC042580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25440	3390042	AMIT YADAV	GUSH TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2011PTC042580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25441	1601974	AJAY KUMAR	GUSTO FOODS LIMITED	U15209DL2005PLC140254	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25442	1601993	AJIT DAS	GUSTO FOODS LIMITED	U15209DL2005PLC140254	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25443	1602021	VIRENDER TRIVEDI	GUSTO FOODS LIMITED	U15209DL2005PLC140254	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25444	3345760	PARDEEP DESWAL	GUSTO INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC041883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25445	3345785	RAHUL GUPTA	GUSTO INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC041883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25446	3199322	VISHAL KUMAR	GV COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC209057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25447	3199376	GEETIKA CHAWLA	GV COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC209057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25448	2329191	VIKAS SHARMA	GVH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32205HR2009PTC038906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25449	2329208	GURVINDER SINGH	GVH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32205HR2009PTC038906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25450	805954	KULJEET KOCHHAR	GVH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32205HR2009PTC038906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25451	2185795	GEETA BATHLA	GVM CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25452	2529012	MEENA HARI	GVM CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25453	3155023	VIJAY KUMAR	GVP TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC212749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25454	3300839	PREETINDER VIRK	GVP TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC212749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25455	3300841	VIKAS TOMAR	GVP TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC212749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25456	2999146	JITIN SINGH	GVR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25457	2999160	GUNVEEN SINGH	GVR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25458	2999174	ANITA CHANDER	GVR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25459	3000082	HARKIRAN SINGH	GVR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25460	3016789	VIVEK KUMAR	GVR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25461	3016813	AJINDER SINGH	GVR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25462	3587233	RAHUL BANSAL	GVR TECHNOTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25463	3587234	VAIBHAV TRIVEDI	GVR TECHNOTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25464	3587235	GAURAV TRIVEDI	GVR TECHNOTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25465	19366	GAUTAM PHILIP	GVS ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC029017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25466	393944	VIKRAM PHILIP	GVS ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC029017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25467	52590	SARAH PHILIP	GVS ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC029017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25468	1734989	OM GAUR	GVS COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL2003PTC121271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25469	986509	POONAM GAUR	GVS COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL2003PTC121271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25470	3039360	VISHAL AHLUWALIA	GVS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1999PTC101759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25471	3039362	RAKSHA AHLUWALIA	GVS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1999PTC101759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25472	412654	VIRENDRA SINGH	GVS PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25473	412721	GEETA SINGH	GVS PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25474	113019	MOHINDER NARULA	GWALIOR JHANSI EXPRESWAYS LIMITED	U45203DL2006PLC150616	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25475	113749	NARINDER NARULA	GWALIOR JHANSI EXPRESWAYS LIMITED	U45203DL2006PLC150616	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25476	2049693	GURVINDER NARULA	GWALIOR JHANSI EXPRESWAYS LIMITED	U45203DL2006PLC150616	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25477	6818916	NAGINDER SINGH	GWALIOR JHANSI EXPRESWAYS LIMITED	U45203DL2006PLC150616	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25478	1977778	VIKAS SHANDILYA	GWALIOR RECLAIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2012PTC240934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25479	5331648	AKASH BARTARIA	GWALIOR RECLAIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2012PTC240934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25480	2353437	VIPIN AGGRWAL	GXPRESS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC157030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25481	3016029	UMA DUTTA	GXPRESS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC157030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25482	718315	RAJIV DATTA	GXPRESS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC157030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25483	871108	SANJIV DATTA	GXPRESS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC157030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25484	1014472	ATUL GUPTA	GYAN INFRA PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25485	1276472	SANJAY SINGHAL	GYAN INFRA PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25486	5153795	SANJEEV RAWAT	GYAN MANTRA EDUSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC229681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25487	5153798	PUSHPA	GYAN MANTRA EDUSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC229681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25488	5155868	RAM SHARMA	GYAN MANTRA EDUSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC229681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25489	2591291	UMESH KUMAR	GYAN PERFECT MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2011PTC227571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25490	3196836	GAYAN DEVI	GYAN PERFECT MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2011PTC227571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25491	1790413	TANU SURYAVANSHI	GYAN TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25492	1791138	RAJ SURYAVANSHI	GYAN TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25493	2804053	VIJAY CHAUDHARY	GYANAM COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2012PTC238856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25494	5309097	JAYA MISHRA	GYANAM COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2012PTC238856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25495	2863857	AVNISH BHATNAGAR	GYANJEEVAN GEMS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2006PTC146010	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25496	35728	GOVERDHAN ASOPA	GYANJEEVAN GEMS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2006PTC146010	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25497	7594270	TARUN BAG	GYANJEEVAN GEMS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2006PTC146010	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25498	2535411	VINAY KUMAR	GYANMANI TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25499	2535413	NASEEMA KHATOON	GYANMANI TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25500	2614928	AVIRAJ PRATAP	GYEDERM LIFE SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2009PTC192429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25501	3024805	AJAY KUMAR	GYEDERM LIFE SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2009PTC192429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25502	5122911	SEUNG KIM	GYEONGGI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC044598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25503	5122915	MYEONGHEE LEE	GYEONGGI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC044598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25504	5124599	SUYOUNG WOO	GYEONGGI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC044598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25505	5130877	JUNYEONG WOO	GYEONGGI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC044598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25506	3378535	SUBHAV KHER	GYMNA UNIPHY PHYSIOEQUIPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC215466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25507	3384730	SUNIL KHER	GYMNA UNIPHY PHYSIOEQUIPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC215466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25508	3051503	KRISHAN KARTAR	H & D SHIP MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25509	3051530	JOGINDER SINGH	H & D SHIP MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25510	2875491	MANOJ AGRAWAL	H A MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050008	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25511	433998	KAVITA AGRAWAL	H A MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050008	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25512	5340077	SIDHARTH BISWAL	H AND A ENGINEERINGCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC224957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25513	5341119	SRIKANT BHOI	H AND A ENGINEERINGCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC224957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25514	532842	HARBANS GULATI	H AUTO CAR SCANNINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1999PTC102447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25515	534885	BIRBALA GULATI	H AUTO CAR SCANNINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1999PTC102447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25516	534902	SATINDER GULATI	H AUTO CAR SCANNINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1999PTC102447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25517	103594	GYAN PANDEY	H B MACHINE & ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U29269DL2006PTC150552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25518	103635	GEETA PANDEY	H B MACHINE & ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U29269DL2006PTC150552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25519	103653	RAM PANDAY	H B MACHINE & ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U29269DL2006PTC150552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25520	1319998	INDERPAL KAUR	H B S COMPTOROL ENGINEER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25521	1344505	HARBHAJAN SINGH	H B S COMPTOROL ENGINEER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25522	3324385	SHAILENDRA RASTOGI	H D DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC226043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25523	7006916	ANIL	H D DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC226043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25524	7020391	SHARAD BAJPAI	H D DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC226043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25525	1919697	FOUJI SINGH	H FOR U MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC119057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25526	3179538	ANIL BANSAL	H FOR U MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC119057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25527	5193957	KULBIR	H G ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040432	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25528	1235698	LAKHWINDER SINGH	H G TRADING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142359	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25529	1235832	SUKHJEET SINGH	H G TRADING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142359	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25530	204504	SATYA GUPTA	H J CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1981PTC012441	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25531	204638	VIPUL GUPTA	H J CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1981PTC012441	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25532	218219	SHEEL GUPTA	H J CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1981PTC012441	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25533	240923	MONISHA GUPTA	H J CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1981PTC012441	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25534	240978	BABITA GUPTA	H J CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1981PTC012441	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25535	5320715	SURENDER NAGAR	H M ASHIYANA CITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC046612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25536	6399811	ANIL NAGAR	H M ASHIYANA CITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC046612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25537	1572411	DHEERAJ MALHOTRA	H M CARGO AND COURIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2009PTC194463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25538	2042363	RAJENDRA HALVE	H M CARGO AND COURIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2009PTC194463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25539	3103082	SHAHABUDDIN SYED	H N COMPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1999PTC102143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25540	2177575	RAJNEESH KUMAR	H P INFOTRAIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25541	2177587	MAHESH KUMAR	H P INFOTRAIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25542	1469152	RAMESH BHALLA	H R BHALLA AND SONSPRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1956PTC002669	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25543	2463115	VIKRAM BHALLA	H R BHALLA AND SONSPRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1956PTC002669	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25544	2463201	SIYA BHALLA	H R BHALLA AND SONSPRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1956PTC002669	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25545	5321432	MUNEEM DAS	H R BUILDESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC223426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25546	6838863	NITIN KUMAR	H R BUILDESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC223426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25547	1900717	AJAY BHUTANI	H R ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL2000PTC107829	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25548	1901779	AMIT VIJEY	H R ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL2000PTC107829	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25549	941707	JOGINDER VALECHA	H R ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL2000PTC107829	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25550	3182836	HARISH KUMAR	H R INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC238429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25551	5259187	RAVINDRA KUMAR	H R INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC238429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25552	327842	VIJAY KUMAR	H R M EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25553	327869	KAMESHWAR SHARMA	H R M EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25554	327885	ANITA SHARMA	H R M FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15312DL2003PTC121450	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25555	327912	MUKESH KUMAR	H R M FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15312DL2003PTC121450	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25556	1092319	HARBANS CHANDHOK	H R PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25557	1939617	ROMINDER CHANDHOK	H R PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25558	2020872	KULBIR SINGH	H R PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25559	3596392	HARDEEP BHATI	H R SECURE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25560	3596405	SHEETAL BHATI	H R SECURE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25561	3602611	CHANDRASHEKHAR CHAUHAN	H R SECURE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25562	3603920	SINGH OMPRAKASH	H R SECURE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25563	1563593	ANIL GUPTA	H R T TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63031DL1999PTC102593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25564	350399	GARISH GUPTA	H R T TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63031DL1999PTC102593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25565	1179150	SATISH SINGHAL	H S AGRO FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC159675	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25566	1857760	HARI GOYAL	H S AGRO FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC159675	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25567	3065562	HIFZUR RAHMAN	H S INFRA TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2010PTC207105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25568	3073894	ABU NASAR	H S INFRA TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2010PTC207105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25569	1218286	SHYAM SINGH	H S SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC127249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25570	1218311	HAKAM SINGH	H S SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC127249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25571	423021	SHYAM SINGH	H S SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC127249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25572	222318	SHALINI MAHTANI	H SQUARE SOFTECH CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25573	2543450	VIJAY MAHTANI	H SQUARE SOFTECH CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25574	2025748	PANKAJ CHAMOLI	H V HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2003PTC121596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25575	2025751	MAMTA BHARAT	H V HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2003PTC121596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25576	2249671	SATISH MISHRA	H W B TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25577	2254237	YOGENDRA PORWAL	H W B TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25578	5121387	SHEKHAR SINGH	H&B LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2011PTC044458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25579	5122355	SHWETA SINGH	H&B LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2011PTC044458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25580	1201588	SAMRENDRA KUMAR	H&I TALENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25581	1365945	SAURABH KUMAR	H&I TALENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25582	3128062	ANSHUL SACHDEVA	H. D. SWEET HOMEZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC206810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25583	3128070	SUBASH SACHDEVA	H. D. SWEET HOMEZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC206810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25584	3128100	KAMAL SACHDEVA	H. D. SWEET HOMEZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC206810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25585	1846046	HEMANT KAPUR	H. K. EXIM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25586	1846061	URMILA KAPUR	H. K. EXIM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25587	1846072	SEEMA MEHRA	H. K. EXIM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25588	1853248	KANCHAN KAPUR	H. K. EXIM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25589	2104773	SAMRIDH SHARMA	H. M. INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183075	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25590	2243637	MANOJ KOUL	H. M. INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183075	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25591	2437265	HARJEET GILL	H. S. BUILTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC190107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25592	2463597	SATPAL GILL	H. S. BUILTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC190107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25593	2918883	TWINKLE KALIA	H. T. LIFE SAVER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC200204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25594	2918907	HIMANSHU KALIA	H. T. LIFE SAVER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC200204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25595	2779526	PUNEESH BIJLANI	H.B. AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25596	2779560	LAKSHMI CHAND BIJLANI	H.B. AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25597	3202501	SHAKUNTLA CHAUDHRY	H.CHOWDHARY ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1988PTC033025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25598	715122	HARCHARAN CHOWDHARY	H.CHOWDHARY ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1988PTC033025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25599	3431806	DEV THAKUR	H.D. COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL2011PTC216416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25600	398527	HARGYAN SINGH	H.D. COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL2011PTC216416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25601	3533263	HEMANT DIXIT	H.D. TRADING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25602	3584992	PANKAJ DEESIT	H.D. TRADING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25603	1663070	KANHIYA WADHWA	H.K BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25604	2847373	HARISH TANWAR	H.K BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25605	5121806	HITESH KAPOOR	H.K. HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC228442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25606	5121814	KETAN JUNEJA	H.K. HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC228442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25607	1663070	KANHIYA WADHWA	H.K.L BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25608	2847373	HARISH TANWAR	H.K.L BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25609	3399563	DHARM VEER	H.K.L BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25610	6505660	JUGANDRA SINGH	H.K.L BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25611	1353985	ARTI LAMBA	H.L. MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25612	1354194	HARISH LAMBA	H.L. MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25613	1030511	MANISH KHANNA	H.L.TECH FABRICS LIMITED	U72900DL2008PLC182983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25614	1088527	MOHINDER KHANNA	H.L.TECH FABRICS LIMITED	U72900DL2008PLC182983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25615	1133004	PUNITA KHANNA	H.L.TECH FABRICS LIMITED	U72900DL2008PLC182983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25616	7547528	ANIKET WADHWA	H.M. INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25617	7547530	BHARAT MEHTA	H.M. INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25618	3311688	VIKASH OMPARKASH	H.M. PHONETRACE ADVISER PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2011PTC214424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25619	3441766	GAJA NAND	H.M. PHONETRACE ADVISER PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2011PTC214424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25620	2120310	PUJA TANDON	H.P. DZINE & PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22200DL2008PTC179040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25621	2120330	HITESH TONDON	H.P. DZINE & PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22200DL2008PTC179040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25622	2786580	PULKIT GARG	H.P.G TECHNOLOGIES & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25623	2848452	HARPREET SINGH	H.P.G TECHNOLOGIES & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25624	2924392	PRITHVI SHARMA	H.R. ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1987PTC026977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25625	2933268	MAM SHARMA	H.R. ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1987PTC026977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25626	2933309	RENU SHARMA	H.R. ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1987PTC026977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25627	3610299	HEMANT DOBRIYAL	H.S. BESTINVEST CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25628	3632736	SUKHBIR BEDI	H.S. BESTINVEST CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25629	1090092	HARISH SHARMA	H.S. COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74310DL2006PTC145072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25630	1090135	MEENAKSHI SHARMA	H.S. COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74310DL2006PTC145072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25631	118729	HARDEEP SINGH	H.S. INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136320	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25632	1602249	SATNAM KAUR	H.S. INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136320	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25633	559111	RANDEEP NIRULA	H.S. INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136320	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25634	3066175	KUNDAN RAI	H.S. INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC238106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25635	5274495	PRASHANT ROHATGI	H.S. INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC238106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25636	5276710	ABHAY ROHATGI	H.S. INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC238106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25637	5276952	SUMIT DHAULAKHANDI	H.S. INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC238106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25638	6376529	ARVINDERJIT KAUR	H.S. TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC123506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25639	784335	HARPAL SINGH	H.S. TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC123506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25640	2041138	RITA CHATURVEDI	H.S.P.C. MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2008PTC175405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25641	2041180	ASHU CHATURVEDI	H.S.P.C. MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2008PTC175405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25642	1018458	SWARANJEET GANDHI	H.T. POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21023DL1996PTC078544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25643	1953033	SARVAJEET GANDHI	H.T. POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21023DL1996PTC078544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25644	509443	VISHNU GUPTA	H.V. TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25645	509547	SUSHIL GOEL	H.V. TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25646	3160548	INDER YADAV	H2M INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25647	3291943	RITA KUMARI	H2M INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25648	3329252	DEEPAK ANAND	H2O PLACEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25649	3329291	GAURAV ANAND	H2O PLACEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25650	3329303	VIVEK ANAND	H2O PLACEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25651	3329306	VIKASH ANAND	H2O PLACEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25652	3074115	LUCKY EKHATOR	H3 EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25653	3423428	LOVETH AMINU	H3 EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25654	1101635	JAWED HABIB	HABIBS HAIR AND BEAUTY STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2001PTC112409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25655	2237614	SHAHEEN AKHTER	HABIBS HAIR AND BEAUTY STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2001PTC112409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25656	45948	HARMINDER CHAWLA	HABITAT ALLIANCES LIMITED	U65923DL2011PLC215345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25657	499162	MANNOJ JAIN	HABITAT ALLIANCES LIMITED	U65923DL2011PLC215345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25658	587417	REKHA JAIN	HABITAT ALLIANCES LIMITED	U65923DL2011PLC215345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25659	3386003	DURGESH PATHAK	HABITAT CIVIL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC213351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25660	3386025	SUDAMA PATHAK	HABITAT CIVIL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC213351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25661	587417	REKHA JAIN	HABITAT CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	U67190DL2011PLC228702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25662	6513005	MONJOY ROY	HABITAT CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	U67190DL2011PLC228702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25663	7296516	SANJOY BISWAS	HABITAT CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	U67190DL2011PLC228702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25664	2820675	PRAVIN MISHRA	HABITAT HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC159699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25665	587417	REKHA JAIN	HABITAT HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC159699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25666	6513005	MONJOY ROY	HABITAT HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC159699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25667	218931	RAVI MALIK	HABITAT SPACE & INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC231790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25668	2796946	RANBIR KAUR	HABITAT SPACE & INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC231790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25669	881447	RENU MALIK	HABITAT SPACE & INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC231790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25670	2088911	ZAFFAR OBAID	HABITO INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25671	2088978	NAND NANDAN	HABITO INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25672	2516006	ASHOK MISRA	HABREW BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2009PTC187539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25673	5151327	ASHU MISRA	HABREW BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2009PTC187539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25674	2613937	RAVINDER KUMAR	HABURA CONSTRUCTIONS AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC191347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25675	2613961	KARAN SINGH	HABURA CONSTRUCTIONS AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC191347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25676	280593	ROHINI SAWHNEY	HACIENDA RETREAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25677	966790	RISHAL SAWHNEY	HACIENDA RETREAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25678	1932879	LALIT GOVIND RAM	HACK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25679	1932928	AMIT GOBIND RAM	HACK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25680	3143863	DAYA CHHILLAR	HADEL TECHNOLOGIES AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25681	3143963	SUNIL KUMAR	HADEL TECHNOLOGIES AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25682	3178697	DHEERAJ CHHILLAR	HADEL TECHNOLOGIES AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25683	2826597	SWAPNIL GAUTAM	HADRON ANALYTICAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25684	5318445	BHARTI GAUTAM	HADRON ANALYTICAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25685	2757266	ANUPAM MAITI	HADRON CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC197512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25686	2790719	REKHA SINGH	HADRON CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC197512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25687	2316819	BONG LEE	HAE SEUNG ELECTRIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2010PTC204237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25688	2797670	SEUNG BAEK	HAE SEUNG ELECTRIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2010PTC204237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25689	1338758	SUSHMA CHAUHAN	HAFUJ JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25690	1338761	AMITOSH CHAUHAN	HAFUJ JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25691	3158225	MUKESH KUMAR	HAFUJ JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25692	2616912	MOHAMMAD RAHEEL	HAGIOS ASTRON INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25693	2848760	SAURABH RAO	HAGIOS ASTRON INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25694	2849943	SARVESH BISHT	HAGIOS ASTRON INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25695	2849952	MOHD AMIR	HAGIOS ASTRON INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25696	2323202	SINGH YADAV	HAGRU ENGINEERING PVT LTD	U32201DL1979PTC154778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25697	709051	RAM RAUTELA	HAGRU ENGINEERING PVT LTD	U32201DL1979PTC154778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25698	374460	KAMAL GARG	HAIL ELECTRONICS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25699	405824	PARDEEP SETH	HAIL ELECTRONICS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25700	1838337	FABEHYAN	HAJEEJ (INDIA) TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056842	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25701	2600088	ARSALAN GILKAR	HAJEEJ (INDIA) TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056842	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25702	5174394	RAYEES KHAN	HAJEEJ (INDIA) TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056842	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25703	2561238	DINESH KUMAR	HAJI ALI CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119HR2006PTC036320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25704	347782	NITIN GOYAL	HAJI ALI CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119HR2006PTC036320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25705	1980769	SEEMA HASIJA	HAKSEE AIRCONDITIONING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25706	524440	YASHPAL HASIJA	HAKSEE AIRCONDITIONING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25707	159658	HEMANT SINGH	HAL WATER VATIKA PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2006PTC149729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25708	2501683	LALJI SINGH	HAL WATER VATIKA PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2006PTC149729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25709	2697440	ANNU SINGH	HAL WATER VATIKA PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2006PTC149729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25710	3307159	TOFEEQ AHMED	HALCYON HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25711	3333420	RUBINA RAFIK	HALCYON HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25712	3471595	AMIT KUMAR	HALCYON MARINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25713	3495966	SUSHMA DAGAR	HALCYON MARINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25714	2203938	JASBIR RUPRAH	HALCYON RETREAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25715	2203947	SIMRAN RUPRAH	HALCYON RETREAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25716	3541974	NITESH KUMAR	HALDHAR ARGO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2012PTC236346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25717	6933419	NIRAJ JHA	HALDHAR ARGO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2012PTC236346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25718	216537	ASHOK AGARWAL	HALDIRAM COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2011PTC226391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25719	2900604	PRIYANKA AGARWAL	HALDIRAM COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2011PTC226391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25720	216537	ASHOK AGARWAL	HALDIRAM FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059829	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25721	216587	ARCHANA AGARWAL	HALDIRAM FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059829	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25722	5279836	CHETAN BHAMBRI	HALFCHIP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC236200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25723	5279840	SWEETY SHARMA	HALFCHIP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC236200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25724	5333723	DEEPAK KUMAR	HALFCHIP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC236200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25725	3523702	SHASHI GAUR	HALLER SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC219524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25726	3523823	PAWAN GAUR	HALLER SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC219524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25727	3116120	AMRIT NEWAR	HALLKO CAPITAL & MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2004PTC128110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25728	3593170	PADMAVATHY	HALLKO CAPITAL & MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2004PTC128110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25729	7754717	RAJESH SINGH	HALLKO CAPITAL & MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2004PTC128110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25730	7760883	AARISH KHAN	HALLKO CAPITAL & MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2004PTC128110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25731	7766536	RAM KUMAR	HALLKO CAPITAL & MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2004PTC128110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25732	2532448	MANOJ KUMAR	HALLMARK MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25733	2811193	RAMESH GUPTA	HALLMARK MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25734	3627585	ANIL KUMAR	HALLO HOLIDAY HOST PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC233403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25735	6713561	KIRAN TIWARI	HALLO HOLIDAY HOST PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC233403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25736	2887473	SAGAR NANDAL	HALLUCINATION EVENTMANAGEMENT COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U00893DL2005PTC140526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25737	3140777	PUMMI SANGWAN	HALLUCINATION EVENTMANAGEMENT COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U00893DL2005PTC140526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25738	3149884	SANJAY RATHI	HALLUCINATION EVENTMANAGEMENT COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U00893DL2005PTC140526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25739	2888782	ARUN DWIVEDI	HALO 4 U SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC219581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25740	3522577	PIYUSH MISHRA	HALO 4 U SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC219581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25741	3524989	ANKAJ MISHRA	HALO 4 U SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC219581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25742	497522	BITTOO KUMAR	HAMARA DESH NEWS PAPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25743	497702	VIJAY KUMAR	HAMARA DESH NEWS PAPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25744	2840792	JHARNA GHOSH	HAMBURG TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2003PTC038406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25745	807275	MARTIN RIEMER	HAMBURG TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2003PTC038406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25746	1078102	KHALIL KHAN	HAMMAD FASHION JEWELLARY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2005PTC136270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25747	710345	RUBINA KHAN	HAMMAD FASHION JEWELLARY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2005PTC136270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25748	1391066	MOHD NASIR	HAMMAS CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25749	3542140	GANESH MUNJAL	HAMMERHEAD OUTSOURCING & VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25750	3542146	PIYUSH MUNJAL	HAMMERHEAD OUTSOURCING & VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25751	3417794	PRAGATI DWIVEDI	HAMMERSON IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25752	5194886	PRADEEP PANDEY	HAMMERSON IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25753	1270919	JAGDEV SINGH	HAMPSHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2008PTC178296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25754	3191482	RANVEER SINGH	HAMPSHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2008PTC178296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25755	1070832	PARAMJIT HAMPAL	HAMPSON TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC060137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25756	1071023	HARBHAJAN HAMPAL	HAMPSON TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC060137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25757	1071273	MONICA SINGH	HAMPSON TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC060137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25758	3223493	JAMES CLARKE	HAMPTONS INTERNATIONAL (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC164668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25759	3502648	PHILIP TENNANT	HAMPTONS INTERNATIONAL (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC164668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25760	3012478	MANMEET SINGH	HAMS JEWELS PRIVATELIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC202674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25761	3012527	SUKHCHAIN SINGH	HAMS JEWELS PRIVATELIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC202674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25762	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	HAMSTER CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC218882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25763	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	HAMSTER CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC218882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25764	5145315	KEWAL SAREEN	HAN SUM FIBRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25765	5145319	RAJIV SAREEN	HAN SUM FIBRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25766	2255238	AMIT WALIA	HANAGROVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25767	3536023	NANI THANAWALA	HANAGROVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25768	2054308	RATISH JHA	HAND N HAND CREATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC190593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25769	2537190	POOJA CHAWLA	HAND N HAND CREATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC190593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25770	1137366	LALIT HANDA	HANDA AUTO PARTS MANUFACTURING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL1986PTC023977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25771	423316	SUMAN HANDA	HANDA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL1992PTC049762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25772	423607	WARIS HANDA	HANDA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL1992PTC049762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25773	1917486	SEEMA HANDA	HANDA TECHNOLOGY AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC172596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25774	1917502	ANKIT HANDA	HANDA TECHNOLOGY AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC172596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25775	7391856	ARUN SINGH	HANDSAND METAL & CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U28121DL2009PTC187201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25776	2091043	NIRAJ KUMAR	HANIVAL INTERNET SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC183183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25777	2341887	DIETER HAACKER	HANIVAL INTERNET SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC183183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25778	2358951	BERNHARD SCHREDER	HANIVAL INTERNET SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC183183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25779	2555545	POONAM LAHOTY	HANIVAL INTERNET SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC183183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25780	3284202	KIL CHUNG AN	HANKUK HEALTH LINE & EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC225220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25781	3607424	SUNGSOO SON	HANKUK HEALTH LINE & EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC225220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25782	3381623	ANURADHA PANDEYA	HANS CHANDRA PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1996PTC076342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25783	3412194	HANS PANDEYA	HANS CHANDRA PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1996PTC076342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25784	1389111	NIDHI DOKANIA	HANS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17124DL2006PTC154639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25785	1395863	GAURI DUBEY	HANS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17124DL2006PTC154639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25786	3255816	SUSHANT KAMBOJ	HANS NEW MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25787	3255836	VEERBALA KAMBOJ	HANS NEW MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25788	1327131	MOHINDER KATYAL	HANS WIRES & CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL2007PTC162759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25789	1508619	GOBIND LAL	HANS WIRES & CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL2007PTC162759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25790	2198198	PINKI KATYAL	HANS WIRES & CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL2007PTC162759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25791	2618651	KALPANA TANWAR	HANSA CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2006PTC154841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25792	798485	PARDEEP TANWAR	HANSA CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2006PTC154841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25793	39713	SANJAY KHANNA	HANSA INDIA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25794	39738	AARTI KHANNA	HANSA INDIA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25795	672392	HELMUT SCHMIDTMANN	HANSA INDIA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25796	673467	THEODOOR FISCHER	HANSA INDIA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25797	7302949	KISHAN SINGH	HANSAFLON PLATO CHEM LIMITED	L74899DL1991PLC045697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25798	7375008	SANJAY KUMAR	HANSAFLON PLATO CHEM LIMITED	L74899DL1991PLC045697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25799	7472252	CHANDRAPAL	HANSAFLON PLATO CHEM LIMITED	L74899DL1991PLC045697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25800	3461943	CHANDU SINGH	HANSH FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2011PTC217039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25801	3461972	SUNEETA SINGH	HANSH FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2011PTC217039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25802	64859	SUKHCHAIN CHAWLA	HANSRAJ MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC125515	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25803	64887	DILBAGH CHAWLA	HANSRAJ MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC125515	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25804	262311	TJANDERPERKASH RAMSINGH	HANSTA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2006PTC150337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25805	262434	RADJINDERKUMAR KANHAI	HANSTA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2006PTC150337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25806	1185897	SHYAM KISHORE	HANSUTTAM FINANCE LIMITED	U65993DL1992PLC048665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25807	119749	DIVEY DIPTI CHOPRA	HANSUTTAM FINANCE LIMITED	U65993DL1992PLC048665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25808	3593974	GIRISH SHIVANI	HANSUTTAM FINANCE LIMITED	U65993DL1992PLC048665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25809	3051290	ANSHU SHARMA	HANU INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25810	3051326	VEENA RANI	HANU INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25811	5100831	DHAMIL	HANU INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25812	5101004	HEM LATA	HANU INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25813	5101007	CHETNA SINGHAL	HANU INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25814	1271336	ANAND KUMAR	HANUMANTA IMPORT & EXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC039922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25815	2878632	RAJVEER SINGH	HANUMANTA IMPORT & EXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC039922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25816	1271336	ANAND KUMAR	HANUMANTA LAND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2010PTC039998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25817	2878632	RAJVEER SINGH	HANUMANTA LAND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2010PTC039998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25818	5211601	JAGRUTI DWIVEDI	HAP-INNINGS FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC233068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25819	5211610	UDAY DWIVEDI	HAP-INNINGS FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC233068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25820	1187148	ATUL GUPTA	HAPPENING BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC158168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25821	1187154	SANJAY GOEL	HAPPENING BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC158168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25822	1187198	AJAY KUMAR	HAPPENING BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC158168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25823	1760459	VINOD KAPAHI	HAPPENING BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC158168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25824	3626176	ANUBHA SEHGAL	HAPPY CUP FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC226150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25825	5145302	BHUPINDRA HANDA	HAPPY CUP FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC226150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25826	5129832	VIRESH KUMAR	HAPPY GROUP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC228677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25827	5129842	VIVEK SINGH	HAPPY GROUP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC228677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25828	2136651	SANAM HABIB	HAPPY HAIR AND BEAUTY STUDIO PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25829	2174602	AMJAD HABIB	HAPPY HAIR AND BEAUTY STUDIO PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25830	3495368	BIJENDER SINGH	HAPPY HEART HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC194074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25831	428063	DAVINDER CHAWLA	HAPPY HEART HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC194074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25832	3616604	AMIT SHARMA	HAPPY HOME SOUK PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC226162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25833	3617684	DEEPESH BHARDWAJ	HAPPY HOME SOUK PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC226162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25834	2714765	TAE JUNG	HAPPY LAND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25835	2732861	DINESH NEGI	HAPPY LAND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25836	5203158	VIRENDRA JAIN	HAPPY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2012PTC232903	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25837	6371880	HARENDER KUMAR	HAPPY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2012PTC232903	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25838	3527055	SANTOSH SINGH	HAPPY MUSIC PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC219458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25839	3528821	AMIT CHANDRA	HAPPY MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC219458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25840	5218505	AJAY GUPTA	HAPPYLIFE WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC236886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25841	5218507	DEEPA GUPTA	HAPPYLIFE WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC236886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25842	2306041	SHYAMA DEVI	HAQ MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25843	2306064	ASHOK JANGRA	HAQ MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25844	2353158	PAWAN KUMAR	HAR DWAR SUPER STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2008PTC038520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25845	2353175	MUKTA LAL	HAR DWAR SUPER STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2008PTC038520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25846	3616717	AZAD SINGH	HAR KHABAR MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25847	3617529	RUBY TOMAR	HAR KHABAR MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25848	1134295	KULDEEP SETHI	HARBANS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25849	1134366	BALBIR SETHI	HARBANS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25850	2025623	MUKESH KUMAR	HARBANSH LAL MILK PLANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2009PTC188217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25851	2527934	ARUN KUMAR	HARBANSH LAL MILK PLANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2009PTC188217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25852	2081906	MOHAN SINGH	HARBHAJAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC175730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25853	2081918	TAJINDER OBEROI	HARBHAJAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC175730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25854	3355429	MONIKA YOGI	HARBHAJAN SINGH YOGI CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC216738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25855	3355460	BEERINDER YOGI	HARBHAJAN SINGH YOGI CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC216738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25856	3355477	SURINDER KAUR	HARBHAJAN SINGH YOGI CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC216738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25857	1680411	HARISH ALLAGH	HARDAYAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51496HR2001PTC034765	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25858	7043962	NISHA ALLAGH	HARDAYAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51496HR2001PTC034765	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25859	3606432	VIKRAM RAWAT	HARDCORE PARTY PEOPLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC230227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25860	5165825	YASONDRA BISHT	HARDCORE PARTY PEOPLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC230227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25861	225250	ASHISH CHAUHAN	HARDCORE SPRING STEEL (INDIA) LIMITED	U00332DL2005PLC139919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25862	225253	MANISH CHAUHAN	HARDCORE SPRING STEEL (INDIA) LIMITED	U00332DL2005PLC139919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25863	225256	PREM CHAUHAN	HARDCORE SPRING STEEL (INDIA) LIMITED	U00332DL2005PLC139919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25864	225259	UMA CHAUHAN	HARDCORE SPRING STEEL (INDIA) LIMITED	U00332DL2005PLC139919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25865	3147895	GAURAVJIT KOHLI	HARDHAT CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25866	3168628	HARMIT KOHLI	HARDHAT CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25867	2133819	SHOBHA JAIN	HARDIK FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC071238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25868	737298	DHANENDRA JAIN	HARDIK FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC071238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25869	3505346	SHALINI MEHTA	HARDIK LANDMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC218179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25870	3505347	SANDEEP MEHTA	HARDIK LANDMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC218179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25871	2509708	USHA RANI	HARDIK TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC187033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25872	2509738	SARSWATI DAVI	HARDIK TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC187033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25873	2511179	RAMPAL SINGH	HARDIK TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC187033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25874	5130550	AJAY KUMAR	HARDOI ELECTRICAL ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25875	5135802	TARA	HARDOI ELECTRICAL ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25876	1188688	MOTI RAM	HARDOON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25877	840639	LOVE KUMAR	HARDOON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25878	289260	KISHAN VERMA	HARE HARE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC168702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25879	300398	CHHAYA VERMA	HARE HARE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC168702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25880	2635849	SATISH KUMAR	HARE KRISHNA FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25881	2656657	PUSHPA RADHEY	HARE KRISHNA FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25882	3071406	KAMLESH SRI	HARE KRISHNA FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25883	3301745	DHANANJAY MISHRA	HARE KRISHNA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25884	3301747	SURESH KUMAR	HARE KRISHNA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25885	3308752	JAI PARKASH	HARE KRISHNA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25886	2896477	AMIT SINHA	HARE KRISHNA T.V. PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25887	3130414	HEMAKSHI SINHA	HARE KRISHNA T.V. PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25888	5215845	REEMA KATYAL	HARE KRISHNA TOWNSHIP DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC233452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25889	5215851	SANDEEP KATYAL	HARE KRISHNA TOWNSHIP DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC233452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25890	3138963	SHIV SINGH	HARE RAMA HARE KRISHNA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC207833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25891	3142941	SANGMITRA SINGH	HARE RAMA HARE KRISHNA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC207833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25892	1424752	DAVINDER BATRA	HARE RAMA HOME FURNISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC133553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25893	360522	ASHOK GANDHI	HARE RAMA HOME FURNISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC133553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25894	2169438	SHER SINGH	HARE RAMA REALTY VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC043856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25895	3469710	PREMWATI SONI	HARE RAMA REALTY VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC043856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25896	5191453	SEEMA DEVI	HAREE KRISHNA CIVILWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25897	5191490	BABUL ROY	HAREE KRISHNA CIVILWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25898	1911912	MAHENDRA GHIRAIYA	HARGAURI AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC164787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25899	900943	JAGADISH CHAND	HARGAURI AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC164787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25900	2191156	HARJINDER SINGH	HARGOBIND CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1997PTC088492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25901	2191186	GAGANDEEP SINGH	HARGOBIND CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1997PTC088492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25902	5237349	ABHAY SINGH	HARGUN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC233947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25903	5237352	SURENDRA SINGH	HARGUN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC233947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25904	3538539	GAUTAM NIJHAWAN	HARI ASHRAY RESORTS & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC043194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25905	3538548	RENU NIJHAWAN	HARI ASHRAY RESORTS & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC043194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25906	5183627	LOKESH SHARMA	HARI GLOBAL ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC232128	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25907	5184055	HARINARAIN SHARMA	HARI GLOBAL ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC232128	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25908	2717791	VED MEHTA	HARI GOVINDAM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC216989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25909	602742	NARESH NARANG	HARI GOVINDAM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC216989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25910	3509789	RAM KUMAR	HARI HAR PIPES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113HR2011PTC043106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25911	3510160	ANIL KUMAR	HARI HAR PIPES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113HR2011PTC043106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25912	3510182	SUNIL SRIVASTAV	HARI HAR PIPES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113HR2011PTC043106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25913	2919790	GEETIKA CHANANA	HARI KARE SPIRITUALAND MATERIALSECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25914	2919852	KULPREET SINGH	HARI KARE SPIRITUALAND MATERIALSECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25915	615696	YOGESHWAR GOEL	HARI KRIPA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC119133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25916	677779	SHILPA GOEL	HARI KRIPA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC119133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25917	7581415	CHANDRA SHAKHAR	HARI KRIPA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC119133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25918	3505771	AGYAPAL CHAWLA	HARI MANDIR CHIT FUND AND FINANCE CO PVT LTD	U74899DL1984PTC017805	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25919	1550642	PRAMOD SHARMA	HARI MAYA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25920	1731480	RAJNI SHARMA	HARI MAYA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25921	1139521	JITENDER CHAWLA	HARI OM AIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2002PTC115756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25922	1139570	RAVI CHAWLA	HARI OM AIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2002PTC115756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25923	150191	SHYAM GAUBA	HARI OM CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2006PTC036397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25924	150383	RAMESH KUMAR	HARI OM CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2006PTC036397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25925	150399	NAVEEN KUMAR	HARI OM CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2006PTC036397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25926	3247664	SANJAY VASHIST	HARI OM MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC216561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25927	3378896	REKHA VASHIST	HARI OM MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC216561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25928	3471666	SHRI VASHIST	HARI OM MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC216561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25929	5236927	OM	HARI OM SELECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC240294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25930	5245724	SUBIR KATHURIA	HARI OM SELECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC240294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25931	5245734	CHINU KATHURIA	HARI OM SELECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC240294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25932	1023631	ANKUSH BHALLA	HARI ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25933	1126362	SUNCHIT BHALLA	HARI ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25934	3510393	ASHOK BHALLA	HARI ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25935	482261	VASU NAVANI	HARI SHEWA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25936	482285	JAGDISH NAVANI	HARI SHEWA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25937	1709878	RAM DILAWRI	HARI STEELS AND GENERAL INDUSTRIES LTD	U27109DL1973PLC006896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25938	1709913	SWARNA DILAWRI	HARI STEELS AND GENERAL INDUSTRIES LTD	U27109DL1973PLC006896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25939	1709939	ASHWANI KUMAR	HARI STEELS AND GENERAL INDUSTRIES LTD	U27109DL1973PLC006896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25940	3580720	ATUL GUPTA	HARIANANT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC223195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25941	6546388	SUSHIL LUTHARA	HARIANANT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC223195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25942	1856215	KALI SHARMA	HARIHAR AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL1995PTC071283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25943	2309151	SAWAI SINGH	HARIHAR AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL1995PTC071283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25944	3558087	SACHIN MALHOTRA	HARIHAR MERCHANDISEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25945	3558118	SATISH MALHOTRA	HARIHAR MERCHANDISEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25946	6695568	SHITI MALHOTRA	HARIHAR MERCHANDISEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25947	3012657	SUNIL YADAV	HARIKRISHNA TRAVEL AND TOUR PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC203019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25948	5181325	SANJANA YADAV	HARIKRISHNA TRAVEL AND TOUR PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC203019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25949	571132	SURESH SHARMA	HARIOM EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC212608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25950	735344	BIRENDER THAKUR	HARIOM EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC212608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25951	3212224	RAVINDER KUMAR	HARIOM MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE LIMITED	U80900DL2011PLC225722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25952	3390776	VINOD THAKUR	HARIOM MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE LIMITED	U80900DL2011PLC225722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25953	3596307	YOGESH PARASHAR	HARIOM MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE LIMITED	U80900DL2011PLC225722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25954	2665127	HARIDAS SIVASANKARAN	HARIS INSTITUTE OF SAFETY TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC191358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25955	2672183	SYAMALA HARIDAS	HARIS INSTITUTE OF SAFETY TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC191358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25956	2073488	DIGVIJAY SINGH	HARIT FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U01400DL2012PTC232666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25957	5183196	GEETA SINGH	HARIT FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U01400DL2012PTC232666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25958	5207794	SUNIL CHAUDHARY	HARIT FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U01400DL2012PTC232666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25959	5213343	PRABHAT PAWAR	HARIT FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U01400DL2012PTC232666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25960	5276768	PANKAJ KHANNA	HARIT FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U01400DL2012PTC232666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25961	984501	JAGJIT SINGH	HARJEET FURNISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25962	984566	HARJEET SINGH	HARJEET FURNISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25963	449092	RICHA VAID	HARLOY INDIA LIMITED	U00063HR2005PLC035725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25964	449163	RAJINDER VAID	HARLOY INDIA LIMITED	U00063HR2005PLC035725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25965	7016757	MAHESH ARORA	HARLOY INDIA LIMITED	U00063HR2005PLC035725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25966	5180832	DEBDAS THAKUR	HARMAN AND HARMAN BUILDCON PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC231419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25967	5180836	MEENA DEVI	HARMAN AND HARMAN BUILDCON PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC231419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25968	5180841	PARAM SINGH	HARMAN AND HARMAN BUILDCON PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC231419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25969	1696390	BHUPINDER SINGH	HARMAN EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25970	1696541	RANJEET KAUR	HARMAN EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25971	1223864	JATINDER SINGH	HARMAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25972	1225796	BUTA SINGH	HARMAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25973	1225846	RAVINDER SINGH	HARMAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25974	6610004	BRIJESH SINGH	HARMANI INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC237831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25975	6610007	PIYUSH KHANNA	HARMANI INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC237831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25976	7152517	MUNNA KUMAR	HARMANI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2012PTC238956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25977	7375386	PARAS SOOD	HARMANI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2012PTC238956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25978	3443671	PRATIMA KUMARI	HARMEEN INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC214641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25979	6465660	KUMAR MUKESH	HARMEEN INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC214641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25980	2299830	RANAJIT CHAKRAVARTY	HARMEET CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC107650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25981	3198942	PRADIP KALITA	HARMEET CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC107650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25982	2019224	RAMAN SINGH	HARMIND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U36100DL1996PLC204835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25983	2274374	KAMALDEEP ANAND	HARMIND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U36100DL1996PLC204835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25984	2283414	AVNEET KAUR	HARMIND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U36100DL1996PLC204835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25985	2308470	GURLEEN ANAND	HARMIND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U36100DL1996PLC204835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25986	2274374	KAMALDEEP ANAND	HARMIND PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2006PTC204839	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25987	2283414	AVNEET KAUR	HARMIND PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2006PTC204839	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25988	2308470	GURLEEN ANAND	HARMIND PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2006PTC204839	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25989	2687861	PANKAJ AGARWAL	HARMONIA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC238386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25990	2703552	PARVINDER SINGH	HARMONIA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC238386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25991	3367970	ARUN MUNDHRA	HARMONY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC212839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25992	3632663	SUSHIL	HARMONY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC212839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25993	1158603	AJAY JAIN	HARMONY HEIGHTS VILLAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC203420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25994	2887347	RAGHUVEER SINGH	HARMONY HEIGHTS VILLAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC203420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25995	3342827	GEETA CHOPRA	HARMONY INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC042266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25996	3342830	PARAS CHOPRA	HARMONY INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC042266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25997	3416044	VICHITRA ANAND	HARMONY MEDIPSYCHE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U85100HR2011PTC042326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25998	3428779	ARUN ANAND	HARMONY MEDIPSYCHE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U85100HR2011PTC042326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
25999	2090585	ANIL AERON	HARMONY SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17222DL2008PTC176224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26000	673821	ALOK CHANDRA	HARMONY SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17222DL2008PTC176224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26001	1493863	AJAY CHOPRA	HARMONY URBAN SPACES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26002	2265770	RAJIV GUPTA	HARMONY URBAN SPACES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26003	2265770	RAJIV GUPTA	HARMONY WOODWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296HR2011PTC042478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26004	3342830	PARAS CHOPRA	HARMONY WOODWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296HR2011PTC042478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26005	2255496	MALVINDER SINGH	HARNAM TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63040HR2008PTC038217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26006	2255502	PALMIT SANDHU	HARNAM TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63040HR2008PTC038217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26007	1122310	KRISHAN GOEL	HARNANDI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL1988PTC030727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26008	1274000	UMA RANI	HARNANDI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL1988PTC030727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26009	3520704	VINOD GOEL	HARNANDI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL1988PTC030727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26010	1879541	VIRENDRA SINGH	HARNNESS HANDICRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26011	2895482	RENUKA GUPTA	HARNNESS HANDICRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26012	269029	SUNNY GUPTA	HARPAT RAI INFINITYONLINE PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC150707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26013	276479	NIRMALA DEVI	HARPAT RAI INFINITYONLINE PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC150707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26014	5229325	RAKESH SINGH	HARPY EAGLE SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC233905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26015	5229326	DEELIP SINGH	HARPY EAGLE SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC233905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26016	1270919	JAGDEV SINGH	HARRODS ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC178144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26017	3191482	RANVEER SINGH	HARRODS ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC178144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26018	1187774	RAKESH KUMAR	HARROW CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2007PTC159088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26019	1187819	MANJU KESARWANI	HARROW CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2007PTC159088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26020	3613963	RAVI KERKETTA	HARRY ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC229178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26021	3613968	KESHAV KHATRI	HARRY ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC229178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26022	6628166	SANJAY KHATTRI	HARRY ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC229178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26023	1549981	JAIVENDRA NAGAR	HARRY MILKFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74950DL2006PTC154214	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26024	6580205	JAGBEER NAGAR	HARRY MILKFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74950DL2006PTC154214	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26025	1600428	HARISH MALIK	HARRY SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC164234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26026	2262474	RITIKA BHATIA	HARRY SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC164234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26027	1316075	RANJIV KUMAR	HARRYS KITCHENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2007PTC169582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26028	1316318	MONISHA KUMAR	HARRYS KITCHENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2007PTC169582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26029	1579698	SATNAM SINGH	HARSAN ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC194097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26030	2709827	KARAMJEET KAUR	HARSAN ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC194097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26031	2832136	MAHIPAL RODDHA	HARSAN ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC194097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26032	2228788	NAGENDER SHARMA	HARSH PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC239790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26033	3501756	RASHPAL PASSI	HARSH PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC239790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26034	5332154	SURENDER GUPTA	HARSH PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC239790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26035	5332884	HARPAL NARANG	HARSH PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC239790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26036	5333926	NIRANJAN KUMAR	HARSH PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC239790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26037	1892450	NIRANJAN GURJAR	HARSH SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26038	2870165	ARTI GURJAR	HARSH SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26039	5212911	SNEH LATA	HARSH SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26040	5212942	BHUPINDER KUMAR	HARSH SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26041	3325437	SANGEETA SHAHRAWAT	HARSHA BIO REFINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U37200DL2011PTC212310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26042	3325448	JITENDRA SHAHRAWAT	HARSHA BIO REFINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U37200DL2011PTC212310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26043	1459311	NEELMANI SHARMA	HARSHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26044	1487701	VINOD SHARMA	HARSHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26045	1469218	PAYAL JAIN	HARSHI DRUGS LIMITED	U24232HR1988PLC030328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26046	1469230	MANOJ JAIN	HARSHI DRUGS LIMITED	U24232HR1988PLC030328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26047	1469272	ABHISHEK JAIN	HARSHI DRUGS LIMITED	U24232HR1988PLC030328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26048	2552236	RAM SINGH	HARSHIT BUILD CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2006PTC156751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26049	2552244	GEETA SINGH	HARSHIT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2006PTC156751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26050	2956934	MURARI GOYAL	HARSHIT JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2010PTC199740	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26051	2956950	GAUTAM GOYAL	HARSHIT JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2010PTC199740	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26052	1975220	DEVENDER KUMAR	HARSHITA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2009PTC186301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26053	2463793	BHAGAT SINGH	HARSHITA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2009PTC186301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26054	3172603	VIKAS BISLA	HARSHIV URJA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40103DL2003PTC120337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26055	5246124	SUSHIL GOEL	HARSHIV URJA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40103DL2003PTC120337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26056	898939	VIKAS TUSHIR	HARSHIV URJA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40103DL2003PTC120337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26057	1739810	SATINDER KAUR	HARSONS TECHNICAL & FINANCIALCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC151122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26058	321626	HARJIT SINGH	HARSONS TECHNICAL & FINANCIALCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC151122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26059	1739810	SATINDER KAUR	HARSONS TOOL COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC177792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26060	321626	HARJIT SINGH	HARSONS TOOL COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC177792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26061	2874883	ANIL KUMAR	HARTECH AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2007PTC161295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26062	2880405	RAKESH SOOD	HARTECH AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2007PTC161295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26063	2902064	JAGTAR SINGH	HARVIN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26064	2902945	NANAK SINGH	HARVIN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26065	3150870	GULSHA SEHGAL	HARYANA BIOLOGICALSINDIA PVT LTD	U24231HR1977PTC008618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26066	3150881	ANITA SEHGAL	HARYANA BIOLOGICALSINDIA PVT LTD	U24231HR1977PTC008618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26067	6742787	NEETU GUPTA	HARYANA BIOLOGICALSINDIA PVT LTD	U24231HR1977PTC008618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26068	486704	SUSHIL GOYAL	HARYANA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2004PTC035507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26069	486709	SUNIL GOYAL	HARYANA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2004PTC035507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26070	1679284	VINOD AGGARWAL	HARYANA CARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26071	1679291	SAROJ AGGARWAL	HARYANA CARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26072	1679305	ASHOK AGGARWAL	HARYANA CARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26073	1171175	SATISH CHOPRA	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26074	1411700	SANAM SONI	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26075	1587805	RAHUL CHOPRA	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26076	1619083	KARAN CHOPRA	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26077	1724959	RAJ CHOPRA	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26078	228705	KAPIL CHOPRA	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26079	228799	RATI CHOPRA	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26080	3602940	SAJAN SONI	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26081	427113	AMBIKA KUMAR	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26082	5156746	LALIT KUMAR	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26083	716242	FATEH KUMAR	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26084	1802220	SRIKANT WALGAD	HARYANA MINERALS LTD	U01112HR1972PLC006386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26085	2982104	RAJESH BANSAL	HARYANA MINERALS LTD	U01112HR1972PLC006386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26086	657364	SUNIL GULATI	HARYANA MINERALS LTD	U01112HR1972PLC006386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26087	6699597	DAMMU SURESH	HARYANA MINERALS LTD	U01112HR1972PLC006386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26088	6699602	SURINA RAJAN	HARYANA MINERALS LTD	U01112HR1972PLC006386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26089	761530	SALIL NARANG	HARYANA MINERALS LTD	U01112HR1972PLC006386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26090	2924360	RAJIV SINGH	HARYANA MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26091	2929538	KANTA DEVI	HARYANA MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26092	136660	FATEH BANSAL	HARYANA PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26093	136791	SANJAY BANSAL	HARYANA PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26094	138567	RAJESH BANSAL	HARYANA PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26095	1208855	ADRISH RAVAL	HARYANA SHEET GLASSLIMITED	U26102DL1974PLC007303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26096	6717335	VIPINBHAI PATEL	HARYANA SHEET GLASSLIMITED	U26102DL1974PLC007303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26097	6740405	KHUSHVADAN RANA	HARYANA SHEET GLASSLIMITED	U26102DL1974PLC007303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26098	1767702	KRISHAN JALAN	HARYANA STATE MINORIRRIGATION ANDTUBEWELLS CORP LTD	U74899HR1970PLC005196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26099	2982104	RAJESH BANSAL	HARYANA STATE MINORIRRIGATION ANDTUBEWELLS CORP LTD	U74899HR1970PLC005196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26100	3032148	HARMAIL SINGH	HARYANA STATE MINORIRRIGATION ANDTUBEWELLS CORP LTD	U74899HR1970PLC005196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26101	3479464	SURESH GOYAL	HARYANA STATE MINORIRRIGATION ANDTUBEWELLS CORP LTD	U74899HR1970PLC005196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26102	1270929	RAMESH RAWAT	HARYANA STEEL AND ALLOYS LIMITED	L27104HR1969PLC005177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26103	2507539	DAULAT RAM	HARYANA STEEL AND ALLOYS LIMITED	L27104HR1969PLC005177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26104	2514044	OM SHARMA	HARYANA STEEL AND ALLOYS LIMITED	L27104HR1969PLC005177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26105	2099593	MAHENDER RAJGARHIA	HARYANA TAPES PVT LTD	U92312HR1982PTC014817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26106	2099632	NARENDER RAJGARHIA	HARYANA TAPES PVT LTD	U92312HR1982PTC014817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26107	1793107	SHIV KUMAR	HARYANA TELEMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204HR2008PTC037531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26108	1968967	RAJ BALA	HARYANA TELEMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204HR2008PTC037531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26109	2038361	ASHOK CHUGH	HARYANA TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494HR2008PTC037853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26110	2038372	SANT CHUGH	HARYANA TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494HR2008PTC037853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26111	2471918	JIWAN LAL	HARYANA TOBACCO COMPANY LIMITED	U16000HR2009PLC039078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26112	2471919	VIVEK BANSAL	HARYANA TOBACCO COMPANY LIMITED	U16000HR2009PLC039078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26113	2471921	RAKESH BANSAL	HARYANA TOBACCO COMPANY LIMITED	U16000HR2009PLC039078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26114	6622946	UTTAM CHAND	HARYANA WOVEN SACK PVT LTD	U74899DL1983PTC016849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26115	6622957	SUNIL KUMAR	HARYANA WOVEN SACK PVT LTD	U74899DL1983PTC016849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26116	2655365	PANKAJ TIWARI	HARYANA ZINC PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320DL1988PTC032394	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26117	2670648	KRISHAN TIWARY	HARYANA ZINC PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320DL1988PTC032394	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26118	1411421	AKHTAR NAQVI	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26119	1466739	ARUN KUMAR	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26120	1541943	TRILOK GUPTA	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26121	2026219	TARUN BAJAJ	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26122	2392318	NEELAM KASNI	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26123	2505765	NAVRAJ SANDHU	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26124	2549092	MANOHAR LAL	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26125	2824164	SUMAN RAGHUVANSHI	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26126	3319331	SUBHASH GOEL	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26127	3642299	MAHAVIR SINGH	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26128	657364	SUNIL GULATI	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26129	6619450	RAJENDER KUMAR	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26130	7233797	RAM GHORELA	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26131	7307901	SHEKHAR VIDYARTHI	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26132	7565107	RAM JANGRA	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26133	7650414	WAZEER GOYAT	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26134	1147209	AMOLAK SINGH	HAS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2006PTC151510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26135	2121765	HAMANJEET DHAM	HAS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2006PTC151510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26136	1921780	MOHAMMED IMRAN	HASAN AND JAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U17120DL2007PLC171698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26137	3489196	HAMIDA BEGUM	HASAN AND JAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U17120DL2007PLC171698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26138	3489199	JAVED KHAN	HASAN AND JAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U17120DL2007PLC171698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26139	6550838	MOHAMMAD HAMIM	HASAN ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26140	6550875	MAMOON RASHID	HASAN ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26141	313282	NAFEES AHMED	HASBUN ZARDA PVT LTD	U16006DL2001PTC110931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26142	337547	ASHIQ MOHD	HASBUN ZARDA PVT LTD	U16006DL2001PTC110931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26143	3352706	SARTAJ TAJ	HASH DETECTIVE AND VERIFICATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26144	3352727	KANWAL TAJ	HASH DETECTIVE AND VERIFICATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26145	3378879	GURMIT SINGH	HASH SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC215542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26146	3452987	HIMANSHU SHARMA	HASH SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC215542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26147	2918584	RISHAV RAJ	HASH WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC198868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26148	2918914	ANU PANDEY	HASH WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC198868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26149	1503889	VIKAS BAJAJ	HASHDOMAIN HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC166409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26150	1530273	KULWANT HORA	HASHDOMAIN HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC166409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26151	1530284	SANJAY GANDHI	HASHDOMAIN HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC166409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26152	552841	HARSHA OBEROI	HASHDOMAIN HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC166409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26153	5262296	DIVYA HASIJA	HASIJAS INFRABASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC237499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26154	5262302	ANJU HASIJA	HASIJAS INFRABASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC237499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26155	5262296	DIVYA HASIJA	HASIJAS LEGAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26156	5262302	ANJU HASIJA	HASIJAS LEGAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26157	2889243	CHAIRMAN YADAV	HASSLEFREE CARGO & LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC197894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26158	2893713	RAVI YADAV	HASSLEFREE CARGO & LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC197894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26159	1498592	MADAN MAHEY	HASTEN PROCESS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2005PTC132406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26160	1498595	CHANDER MAHEY	HASTEN PROCESS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2005PTC132406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26161	1498596	HARSH MAHEY	HASTEN PROCESS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2005PTC132406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26162	3160255	DAVID HAMMOND	HASTIE ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2009PTC186856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26163	5258914	MICHAEL SOLOMON	HASTIE ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2009PTC186856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26164	143447	RANBIR TYAGI	HATHAWAY SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26165	143529	JAG TYAGI	HATHAWAY SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26166	330448	SYED KHAN	HATHWALIA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL1996PTC076390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26167	374186	DEVIRAM HATHWALIA	HATHWALIA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL1996PTC076390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26168	3589951	RADHA KUMARI	HAUT CAREER N EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26169	5202224	CHANDRA CHANDAN	HAUT CAREER N EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26170	1309390	ANURAG NANDA	HAVEN GREEN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26171	1309450	MONICA NANDA	HAVEN GREEN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26172	2888524	JAGDEEP SINGH	HAVEN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26173	2888555	RAHUL GAUTAM	HAVEN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26174	3449545	RAJ KUMAR	HAVIRBHU STEEL AND IRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC210951	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26175	3449963	SUNDER SINGH	HAVIRBHU STEEL AND IRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC210951	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26176	2781867	AMIT RAWAT	HAVIT FOOD SPECIALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC196495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26177	2821745	JAGJIT RAWAT	HAVIT FOOD SPECIALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC196495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26178	2473705	HAWA SAINI	HAWA SINGH SAINI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26179	2473709	SACHIN SAINI	HAWA SINGH SAINI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26180	6807263	MAHINDER SANDHU	HAWAII RUBBERS PVT.LTD.	U25199HR1989PTC030641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26181	6843733	SANJEEV KUMAR	HAWAII RUBBERS PVT.LTD.	U25199HR1989PTC030641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26182	2395098	VINAY SINGH	HAWK AERONAUTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26183	2481133	SHRI NIVAS KUMAR	HAWK AERONAUTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26184	950692	YOGESH CHANDRA	HAWK BIOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC153726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26185	958478	SATISH KUMAR	HAWK BIOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC153726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26186	2410996	KULDEEP SHARMA	HAWK INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC038678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26187	2411020	JAG WATI	HAWK INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC038678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26188	2436512	SYED HASHMI	HAWK INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26189	3033835	SHEBA AFRIN	HAWK INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26190	3061842	PRAKASH GUPTA	HAWKS IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC204795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26191	3364480	MAYA GUPTA	HAWKS IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC204795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26192	2689301	ZEEBESH SACHAN	HAYAT AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC206796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26193	6422434	RAKESH SRIVASTAVA	HAYAT AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC206796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26194	6503112	NARENDRA PANDEY	HAYAT AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC206796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26195	3136177	MOHD RIAZ	HAYAT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC206980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26196	6511303	MOHD RIAZ	HAYAT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC206980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26197	3582053	YATENDRA	HAZARI INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2012PTC046040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26198	5273397	MANOJ BHATI	HAZARI INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2012PTC046040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26199	2258773	KRISHNA KUMAR	HAZEL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC183421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26200	2265262	VINDHYACHAL VINAY	HAZEL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC183421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26201	120941	ALOK AGRAWAL	HAZOOR SAHIB (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24124DL1996PTC080348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26202	121071	SADHNA AGRAWAL	HAZOOR SAHIB (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24124DL1996PTC080348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26203	121121	NIPUN AGRAWAL	HAZOOR SAHIB (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24124DL1996PTC080348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26204	5113694	HITESH BHARDWAJ	HB SIGNAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2012PTC240571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26205	5340539	PRAMOD SHARMA	HB SIGNAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2012PTC240571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26206	1987652	ANUJ KHANNA	HC LABELS AND ACCESSORIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26207	3388300	HENNING CLAUSEN	HC LABELS AND ACCESSORIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26208	3388303	CHARLOTTE NORREGAARD	HC LABELS AND ACCESSORIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26209	2819983	SUSHIL KUMAR	HCM TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26210	2820003	SHILPI KUMAR	HCM TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26211	3375504	VINAY SRIVASTAVA	HCMV ENGINEERING & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26212	6809646	ANJANI SRIVASTVA	HCMV ENGINEERING & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26213	1188288	SUKHBIR SINGH	HCN CALL CENTER & TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U13203DL2007PTC165383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26214	1188490	PRABHJOT SINGH	HCN CALL CENTER & TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U13203DL2007PTC165383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26215	1111494	ROHIT DIGWASIA	HD BIOSCIENCES PVT LTD	U51397DL2005PTC133288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26216	1956711	ASHOK GARG	HD BIOSCIENCES PVT LTD	U51397DL2005PTC133288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26217	2263005	DHARMINDER MATHAN	HDH MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26218	2263014	HARINDER HETRAM	HDH MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26219	5135824	PARAMJEET	HDL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC044600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26220	5135832	VIKRAMJEET SHEOKAND	HDL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC044600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26221	1241718	JYOTI KHANNA	HDM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1998PTC097261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26222	1241991	ANIL MAHAJAN	HDM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1998PTC097261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26223	3001425	HAWALDAR SINGH	HDS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC204934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26224	3071197	KUMAR ADARSH	HDS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC204934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26225	6942016	RAVI SHUKLA	HDS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC204934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26226	3096538	AKHAND SINGH	HDS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC206809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26227	3096561	YASHNATH SINGH	HDS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC206809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26228	2903011	GEETA MONGA	HE GE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC199102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26229	2903035	HEMANT MONGA	HE GE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC199102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26230	5143072	HEMAKSHI GUPTA	HEAD START VISION & VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC231045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26231	5143074	SUBHASH BAKSHI	HEAD START VISION & VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC231045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26232	2211022	RAVI KUMAR	HEAD WAY HOUSE KEEPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45401DL2008PTC182320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26233	2211049	SANJAY KUMAR	HEAD WAY HOUSE KEEPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45401DL2008PTC182320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26234	1717889	LAKSHAY SAHAI	HEADLINES247 MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2011PTC213157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26235	3302117	SUDHIR PANDEY	HEADLINES247 MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2011PTC213157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26236	3175343	PRITI DUBEY	HEADMARK MARKETING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26237	3199840	JAY SINGH	HEADMARK MARKETING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26238	347348	SAMEER MURGAI	HEADSTART BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC138396	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26239	347506	PUNEET KAPOOR	HEADSTART BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC138396	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26240	348215	SYED ABBAS	HEADSTART BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC138396	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26241	352254	DEBABRATH DAS	HEADSTART BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC138396	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26242	240397	RAM SURI	HEADSTART FASHIONS LIMITED	U45400DL2008PLC173292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26243	3311538	ASHU SHARMA	HEADSTART FASHIONS LIMITED	U45400DL2008PLC173292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26244	332335	KAPIL KUMAR	HEADSTART FASHIONS LIMITED	U45400DL2008PLC173292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26245	347348	SAMEER MURGAI	HEADSTART PROCESS CONSULTING PVT.LTD.	U74140DL2002PTC115612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26246	347506	PUNEET KAPOOR	HEADSTART PROCESS CONSULTING PVT.LTD.	U74140DL2002PTC115612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26247	5194875	KASHI PANDEY	HEADSTRONG ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2012PTC232672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26248	5194884	PUSHPA PANDEY	HEADSTRONG ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2012PTC232672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26249	1746454	SHAJI KUMAR	HEADWAY EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC191830	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26250	1746838	ANURADHA SENGUPTA	HEADWAY EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC191830	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26251	2555424	RANJAN CHAUDHARY	HEADWAY EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC191830	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26252	2805243	MANISH KATIYAR	HEADWAY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2009PTC195792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26253	2805285	VINEETA KATIYAR	HEADWAY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2009PTC195792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26254	2685756	JASVINDER SAHNI	HEADWAY MULTITRADEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC191903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26255	2685762	KARAM PAHARIA	HEADWAY MULTITRADEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC191903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26256	149475	RAJNESH GIRI	HEADWAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26257	3109795	VIKAS TANWAR	HEADWAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26258	5112599	SUCHITA KAMBLE	HEADWAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26259	1819148	ZHAOJUN WU	HEADWIND TOURS AND TRAVEL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC154813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26260	2180868	DAVINDER SINGH	HEADWIND TOURS AND TRAVEL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC154813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26261	5321944	SUNNY BAJAJ	HEALER TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012PTC046822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26262	5321946	YOGESH	HEALER TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012PTC046822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26263	5322093	MOHIT NASSA	HEALER TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012PTC046822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26264	1997181	REKHA PANDEY	HEALERS INDIA MEDICOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC217182	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26265	3463665	RAJANI SHARMA	HEALERS INDIA MEDICOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC217182	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26266	3306944	SANJIV KUMAR	HEALING TOUCH HEALTH CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC215425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26267	3306957	MANJU RANI	HEALING TOUCH HEALTH CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC215425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26268	2430197	SANJEEV GUPTA	HEALTECH PHARMA LIMITED	U24233DL2007PLC162831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26269	2430828	TAPAS BHADURY	HEALTECH PHARMA LIMITED	U24233DL2007PLC162831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26270	2432964	MITA PURKAYASTHA	HEALTECH PHARMA LIMITED	U24233DL2007PLC162831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26271	2516888	PANKAJ SEN	HEALTECH PHARMA LIMITED	U24233DL2007PLC162831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26272	2628927	MALA DASPURKAYASTHA	HEALTECH PHARMA LIMITED	U24233DL2007PLC162831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26273	5298402	SONGKI KIM	HEALTH & BEAUTY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC238161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26274	5298406	JEONG SHIN	HEALTH & BEAUTY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC238161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26275	5214849	YOGESH TRIPATHI	HEALTH AND TASTE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC233804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26276	5214858	AMIT SHARMA	HEALTH AND TASTE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC233804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26277	2613505	SARITA CHAWLA	HEALTH ANGELZ MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC191877	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26278	2613511	SHARAT CHAWLA	HEALTH ANGELZ MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC191877	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26279	3323257	SHASHI SINGH	HEALTH TO WEALTH MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC041918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26280	3323304	MUKESH SINGH	HEALTH TO WEALTH MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC041918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26281	2665734	HAMEED BARI	HEALTHKRAFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC193444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26282	6617671	AJAY KUMAR	HEALTHKRAFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC193444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26283	5249132	RAKESH SINHA	HEALTHMITRA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC227408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26284	5251429	SANJIV PRASAD	HEALTHMITRA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC227408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26285	2723747	BEN LEEDLE JR	HEALTHWAYS WELLNESSSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009FTC195810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26286	3498757	ALFRED LUMSDAINE	HEALTHWAYS WELLNESSSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009FTC195810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26287	3498774	CHRISTOPHER DOOLITTLE	HEALTHWAYS WELLNESSSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009FTC195810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26288	3083573	SANDEEP JOSHI	HEALTHX LASERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26289	3083575	RAJAL JOSHI	HEALTHX LASERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26290	3355114	NARESH KUMAR	HEALTHY LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26291	3355122	RAKESH HARI RAM	HEALTHY LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26292	1829209	SANJAY MAURYA	HEALTHY WHEAT GRASSMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U01407DL2008PTC177687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26293	1829251	SATISH GIHARA	HEALTHY WHEAT GRASSMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U01407DL2008PTC177687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26294	2062522	AMIT KUMAR	HEALTHY WHEAT GRASSMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U01407DL2008PTC177687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26295	3539198	BALVIR KUMAR	HEALWEAL NETWORK LIMITED	U72900DL2004PLC123790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26296	3544715	SAIYID HASAN RIZVI	HEALWEAL NETWORK LIMITED	U72900DL2004PLC123790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26297	582699	SUNIL SHAAKT	HEALWEAL NETWORK LIMITED	U72900DL2004PLC123790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26298	308779	SANJAY BHARGAVA	HEART THROB ADVERTISING AND MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL1999PTC098387	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26299	308966	VISHAL MALHOTRA	HEART THROB ADVERTISING AND MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL1999PTC098387	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26300	1374971	HERJEET CHHIBER	HEART TO HEART COUNSELLING PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC187208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26301	2060184	JATINDER KAUR	HEART TO HEART COUNSELLING PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC187208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26302	5356459	PARDEEP SARIN	HEAT RECOVERY VENTILATOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC241021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26303	5356465	NARENDRA KAPOOR	HEAT RECOVERY VENTILATOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC241021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26304	1181906	LALIT SURI	HEATEX ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025308	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26305	54588	SUNIL SURI	HEATEX ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025308	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26306	1256164	PARDEEP ARORA	HEATHER LAND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC236290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26307	13264	CHANDER PARKASH	HEATHER LAND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC236290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26308	2723452	RAJAT NAGPAL	HEATHER LAND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC236290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26309	740674	ARVINDER ARORA	HEATHER LAND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC236290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26310	3502941	SONY PANDEY	HEAVEN DEW BUSINESSCONCEPT INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC218911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26311	3502965	RAM SHUKLA	HEAVEN DEW BUSINESSCONCEPT INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC218911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26312	5342555	PRAVEEN KUMAR	HEAVEN FREIGHT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC240558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26313	6660479	BHAVNA DEVI	HEAVEN FREIGHT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC240558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26314	2250837	MANJU MISHRA	HEAVEN LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC183169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26315	2258193	SHASHI MISHRA	HEAVEN LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC183169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26316	5256100	SUKHDEEP BHASIN	HEAVEN LOUNGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC043176	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26317	5256108	GURDEEP BHASIN	HEAVEN LOUNGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC043176	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26318	2927488	AMBE GANESH	HEAVEN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26319	2937615	RAJIVE KUMAR	HEAVEN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26320	3227593	MOHMAD SARIF	HEAVEN PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910HR2010PTC041503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26321	3227647	SAMSIDA JAFFAR	HEAVEN PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910HR2010PTC041503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26322	5254021	ABHAY RAJ	HEAVEN TREES EXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC235252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26323	5254030	FAHEEM BABA	HEAVEN TREES EXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC235252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26324	5259714	ANKIT SONI	HEAVEN TREES EXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC235252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26325	2142661	RAJEEV GUPTA	HEAVENS SOLUTION AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC178503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26326	2142667	PRATIBHA GUPTA	HEAVENS SOLUTION AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC178503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26327	1907899	PANKAJ GUPTA	HEAVY BODIES FABRICATOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC211996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26328	3177906	NISHANT CHAWLA	HEAVY BODIES FABRICATOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC211996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26329	1866649	SEEMA BALI	HECTAFINE ARCHWARE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PLC229472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26330	3521610	NIMIT SETHI	HECTAFINE ARCHWARE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PLC229472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26331	432972	SHIV BALI	HECTAFINE ARCHWARE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PLC229472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26332	113788	MAHESH GOYAL	HECTAFINE CONSTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26333	1166814	RAJESH SINGHAL	HECTAFINE CONSTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26334	432972	SHIV BALI	HECTAFINE CONSTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26335	1270919	JAGDEV SINGH	HEENA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26336	59090	ANJANA GUPTA	HEENA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26337	2851941	POONAM SIDDHU	HEERANSH MULTIMEDIA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2010PTC200787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26338	2903080	SUBHASH SIDDHU	HEERANSH MULTIMEDIA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2010PTC200787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26339	1206878	HARJINDER HEER	HEERNET MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC135296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26340	1707677	MOHINDER SINGH	HEERNET MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC135296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26341	2865344	AJAY SEHGAL	HEFTY INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26342	2865356	RUBY SEHGAL	HEFTY INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26343	1584608	CHANDER GUPTA	HEIGHTS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129355	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26344	1607951	NARESH AGGARWAL	HEIGHTS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129355	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26345	2818249	RAKESH RATHEE	HEIGHTS PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26346	2818256	SUMIT SONI	HEIGHTS PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26347	484088	SANJAY SHARMA	HEKSTO FRESHNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21016DL1998PTC091523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26348	631010	ANAND DATTA	HEKSTO FRESHNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21016DL1998PTC091523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26349	1424188	DEAN WEYER	HELAC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007FTC165573	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26350	1424224	GERD WEYER	HELAC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007FTC165573	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26351	6421755	GREG WHITNEY	HELAC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007FTC165573	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26352	3265090	RITU JAIN	HELIOS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC133798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26353	3265118	REENU GARG	HELIOS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC133798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26354	7242104	SURESH MITTAL	HELIOS RENTALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U71200DL2012PTC231116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26355	7242144	SURESH BHATIA	HELIOS RENTALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U71200DL2012PTC231116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26356	3069762	VISHAL VERMA	HELIUS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2011PTC044170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26357	3566843	ANIL ANTONY	HELIUS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2011PTC044170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26358	2882150	HARIOM JADON	HELIX ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC197565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26359	3115046	URMILA JADON	HELIX ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC197565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26360	1309461	AVINASH SRIVASTAVA	HELIX CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC161687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26361	2871450	VIVEK SHUKLA	HELIX CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC161687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26362	3632640	ANSHITA NAGAR	HELIX CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC161687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26363	109174	HARISH SACHDEVA	HELIX GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC125933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26364	109200	RUPAL SACHDEVA	HELIX GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC125933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26365	109174	HARISH SACHDEVA	HELIX IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC142704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26366	109200	RUPAL SACHDEVA	HELIX IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC142704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26367	3377715	AMIT DUTTA	HELIX LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2011PTC215544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26368	3400273	SIDDHARTH SINGH	HELIX LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2011PTC215544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26369	3049691	INEET DUA	HELL FOOD STUFF PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC205123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26370	3051173	MEHARBAN SINGH	HELL FOOD STUFF PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC205123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26371	6360232	MINATI DAS	HELLO CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC221042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26372	6384396	PRASHANT SINGH	HELLO CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC221042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26373	2094094	RAJU KATIYAR	HELLO DETECTIVE & SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC177726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26374	2153412	HARI SAXENA	HELLO DETECTIVE & SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC177726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26375	1248276	MALKIT SANDHU	HELLO MINERALS WATER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1993PTC052413	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26376	3020503	LAKHVINDER KUMAR	HELLO MINERALS WATER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1993PTC052413	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26377	2228559	RAKESH GUPTA	HELLO-HELLO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204172	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26378	3280438	SARAH GONTIJO	HELLO-HELLO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204172	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26379	751721	GURVINDER BATRA	HELLO-HELLO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204172	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26380	1927132	DHARSHNA CHOUHARY	HELM LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U02002DL2007PTC164511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26381	2300265	MUKESH SINGH	HELM LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U02002DL2007PTC164511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26382	923022	SHAMSHER SINGH	HELM LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U02002DL2007PTC164511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26383	3601077	RAVINDER SINGH	HELP FOODS AND AGROLIMITED	U15203HR2011PLC044096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26384	3620971	PURAN SINGH	HELP FOODS AND AGROLIMITED	U15203HR2011PLC044096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26385	6429693	HEMLATA	HELP FOODS AND AGROLIMITED	U15203HR2011PLC044096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26386	2353610	PRAKASH PASBOLA	HELPING HANDS MANAGEMENT SUPPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC159469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26387	5217436	SUNIL KUMAR	HELPING HANDS MANAGEMENT SUPPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC159469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26388	6928280	VIKRAMAN PILLAI	HELPLINE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1998PTC094758	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26389	6928287	YESODHA DEVI PILLAI	HELPLINE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1998PTC094758	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26390	1729891	FAIZ AHMED	HELPWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC162269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26391	1729909	MOQUEEM KHAN	HELPWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC162269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26392	290693	BALWANT SAHUNJA	HELVETIA KLINIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26393	290744	PRAVINA SAHUNJA	HELVETIA KLINIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26394	290762	RAJAN SAHUNJA	HELVETIA KLINIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26395	291398	SHEETAL SAHUNJA	HELVETIA KLINIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26396	28081	ANIL MOTIHAR	HELVETICA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL1999PTC098112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26397	35933	AJIT BHASKAR	HELVETICA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL1999PTC098112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26398	2850490	HEM YADAV	HEM PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2012PTC239065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26399	5294030	ATUL YADAV	HEM PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2012PTC239065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26400	1039085	RAJAT SUD	HEM STITCH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26401	1888332	ARCHIT SUD	HEM STITCH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26402	1888339	JOGINDER SUD	HEM STITCH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26403	2175025	AMAR ARYA	HEMA TOBACCO COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U16009DL2008PTC180296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26404	3072706	TIRUPATI KUMAR	HEMA TOBACCO COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U16009DL2008PTC180296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26405	3561721	MANOJ KUMAR	HEMANT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26406	3561767	SUMAN SONI	HEMANT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26407	3640477	VIKAS VERMA	HEMANT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26408	3561721	MANOJ KUMAR	HEMANT JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC222616	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26409	3561767	SUMAN SONI	HEMANT JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC222616	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26410	1802232	PRAMOD ARYA	HEMANT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL1998PTC094377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26411	1802245	GEETA ARYA	HEMANT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL1998PTC094377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26412	3616495	NAVEEN	HEMAS BEAUTY WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC044107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26413	7122153	RAJAY KUMAR	HEMAS BEAUTY WORLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC044107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26414	1154235	DAVINDER SINGH	HEMCOOL AIRCONDITIONING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26415	1369730	BALJEET SINGH	HEMCOOL AIRCONDITIONING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26416	983296	MEHANGA SAINI	HEMCOOL AIRCONDITIONING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26417	1071754	LOKESH TAYAL	HEMKUNT FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26418	1133869	ASHOK JAIN	HEMKUNT FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26419	1331672	SATWANT KALRA	HEMKUNT FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26420	408530	KAMAL KISHORE	HEMKUNT FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26421	726850	BHAGWANT KALRA	HEMKUNT FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26422	764239	GUNWANTI JAIN	HEMKUNT FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26423	1147209	AMOLAK SINGH	HEMKUNT INN PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2008PTC176127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26424	1275415	DAVINDER PAL DHAM	HEMKUNT INN PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2008PTC176127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26425	1331672	SATWANT KALRA	HEMKUNT INN PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2008PTC176127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26426	1745109	JASPREET DUA	HEMKUNT INN PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2008PTC176127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26427	2069392	NAVALJIT KAUR	HEMKUNT INN PRIVATELIMITED	U55201DL2008PTC176127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26428	2094731	RAMANPREET KAUR	HEMKUNT INN PRIVATELIMITED	U55201DL2008PTC176127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26429	2121765	HAMANJEET DHAM	HEMKUNT INN PRIVATELIMITED	U55201DL2008PTC176127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26430	726850	BHAGWANT KALRA	HEMKUNT INN PRIVATELIMITED	U55201DL2008PTC176127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26431	447279	DEEP CHOPRA	HEMKUNT SPECIALITY CONES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25205DL2005PTC134265	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26432	447349	BALWANT GUJRAL	HEMKUNT SPECIALITY CONES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25205DL2005PTC134265	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26433	447398	HARSHEENA KAUR	HEMKUNT SPECIALITY CONES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25205DL2005PTC134265	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26434	2556764	ANIL SHARMA	HEMLATA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26435	2560191	HEM SHARMA	HEMLATA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26436	2652270	AVDESH SHARMA	HEMLATA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26437	2834015	MAHIMA SHARMA	HEMLATA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26438	240058	SUBHASH CHANDER	HEMRAJ BRICK AND ENGINEERING INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC012901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26439	3088705	USHA SUBHASH	HEMRAJ BRICK AND ENGINEERING INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC012901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26440	7137131	ABHINAV	HEMRAJ BRICK AND ENGINEERING INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC012901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26441	2441551	PAWAN GOVIL	HEMRAJ INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC189514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26442	3408446	SHAMIM KHAN	HEMRAJ INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC189514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26443	3408499	KUSUM LATA	HEMRAJ INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC189514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26444	3414411	KAMAR CHAUDHARY	HEMRAJ INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC189514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26445	2931697	RAKESH VERMA	HEMRAJ TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC199831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26446	2964820	DEEPAK THAKUR	HEMRAJ TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC199831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26447	2808649	SHAKUNTLA GUPTA	HENCO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26448	2808695	HIMADRI CHAUHAN	HENCO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26449	2808724	ASHOK GUPTA	HENCO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26450	5155320	EJIMNKEONYE MMADUBUIKE	HENDREW IMPORTS ANDEXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC229758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26451	5158660	ANDREW OKAFOR	HENDREW IMPORTS ANDEXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC229758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26452	1557351	ASHOK RAJPAL	HENKEL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26453	1852762	CHITVAN PALIA	HENKEL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26454	2653185	MAHESH SALARIA	HENKEL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26455	3477103	CHIGAEMEZU IMO	HENPHIL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26456	3614078	GERALD ONYEKWELU	HENPHIL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26457	2169407	ANIL KUMAR	HENRICK HOSPITALITIES LIMITED	U93000DL2011PLC219283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26458	3409210	INDU ROSEVEENA	HENRICK HOSPITALITIES LIMITED	U93000DL2011PLC219283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26459	3409230	SUNIL BHARDWAJ	HENRICK HOSPITALITIES LIMITED	U93000DL2011PLC219283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26460	1300884	KAILASH SINGHAL	HENS LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2007PTC161172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26461	2815491	REKHA RANI	HENS LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2007PTC161172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26462	3575765	HEE YEUN PARK	HER HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2011PTC223512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26463	97193	BOK HER	HER HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2011PTC223512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26464	2797318	AMIT AGARWAL	HERACLES INFOSYSTEMPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26465	2797336	GAURAV MANGESHWAR	HERACLES INFOSYSTEMPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26466	169953	VASHIST GOYAL	HERALD DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26467	2755350	SHARAD RASTOGI	HERALD INFO PRIVATELIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26468	2755365	SAUMYA RASTOGI	HERALD INFO PRIVATELIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26469	1192014	SANTOSH KATIYAR	HERALD SECURITY & MANPOWER SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC199146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26470	2740986	RAJEEV MADAN	HERALD SECURITY & MANPOWER SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC199146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26471	2023064	ASHA GOEL	HERBAL GLOW DERMOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177740	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26472	2061702	SATESH KILAM	HERBAL GLOW DERMOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177740	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26473	2393533	SARADA CHETRY	HERBO CARE MARKETING. PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26474	396236	SAMBHU CHETRY	HERBO CARE MARKETING. PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26475	396236	SAMBHU CHETRY	HERBO INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26476	396261	GOKUL SHRESTHA	HERBO INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26477	1651982	ANWER JAVED	HERBO SKY REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC188516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26478	2568891	MOHAMMED SALIM	HERBO SKY REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC188516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26479	912830	KALEY KHAN	HERBO SKY REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC188516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26480	1366424	HASEEN AHMED	HERBOLIFE REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24233DL2006PTC150013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26481	323096	NAVED SIDDIQUI	HERBOLIFE REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24233DL2006PTC150013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26482	2341637	SURESH KUMAR	HERCULEAN SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26483	2341980	SMRITI KIRAN	HERCULEAN SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26484	2338551	KULDIP SINGH	HERCULEAN SYNTHETICPRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2011PTC220838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26485	3544840	RAKESH KUMAR	HERCULEAN SYNTHETICPRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2011PTC220838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26486	1310778	MAHESH CHAUDHARY	HERCULES HEALTHCAREPRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26487	1310805	PUNEET CHAUDHARY	HERCULES HEALTHCAREPRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26488	1038441	VISHAL GUPTA	HERCULIES CEMENTS LIMITED	U51432DL1996PLC076893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26489	1076919	LATA GUPTA	HERCULIES CEMENTS LIMITED	U51432DL1996PLC076893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26490	1155764	ANJU GUPTA	HERCULIES CEMENTS LIMITED	U51432DL1996PLC076893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26491	1689995	SANJEEV TULI	HERITAGE & IMPERIALMANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26492	1690011	NARINDER TULI	HERITAGE & IMPERIALMANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26493	2858735	MITUL TULI	HERITAGE & IMPERIALMANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26494	116225	PREM VERMA	HERITAGE FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL1998PTC095452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26495	968341	NARINDER VERMA	HERITAGE FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL1998PTC095452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26496	1902395	PRADEEP KUMAR	HERITAGE HIMALAYAN VILLA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26497	2242180	PRADEEP DEB	HERITAGE HIMALAYAN VILLA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26498	1857659	RAM GOPAL	HERITAGE IMPORTS AND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26499	2128742	SANJAY SOLANKI	HERITAGE IMPORTS AND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26500	2018594	SINDHU NAYAR	HERITAGE INDIA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26501	2020218	JAIVIR SINGH	HERITAGE INDIA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26502	855150	SAJJAN KUMAR	HERITAGE INDIA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26503	1579991	RAJESH GHANSHANI	HERITAGE JOURNEYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC082358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26504	1859026	USHA AHMED	HERITAGE JOURNEYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC082358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26505	1859030	SYED AHMED	HERITAGE JOURNEYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC082358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26506	552240	MANINDER SINGH BATRA	HERITAGE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC123758	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26507	552282	NEERA BATRA	HERITAGE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC123758	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26508	552487	MANDEEPSINGH BATRA	HERITAGE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC123758	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26509	1689995	SANJEEV TULI	HERITAGE MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93090DL2006PTC151523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26510	1833884	SWARAN TULI	HERITAGE MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93090DL2006PTC151523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26511	2858735	MITUL TULI	HERITAGE MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93090DL2006PTC151523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26512	2121922	BRIJENDU KUMAR	HERITAGE MOVERS CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL1998PTC095741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26513	2547459	SATPAL SINGH	HERITAGE MOVERS CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL1998PTC095741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26514	2933321	JAYASHREE KUMAR	HERITAGE MOVERS CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL1998PTC095741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26515	5317200	MAHENDRA GARG	HERITAGE REALHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC234899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26516	5321171	VANDANA AGARWAL	HERITAGE REALHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC234899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26517	603294	JITENDER KUMAR	HERITAGE STEEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2006PTC146070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26518	603328	RUBY KHARBANDA	HERITAGE STEEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2006PTC146070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26519	3525958	PRIYANKA VERMA	HERITAGE YOGA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2011PTC219721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26520	3525967	ATUL VERMA	HERITAGE YOGA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2011PTC219721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26521	103254	VIKRAM NAGRA	HERITAZ CUSTOMWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2012PTC045650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26522	103265	KARAN NAGRA	HERITAZ CUSTOMWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2012PTC045650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26523	719763	RANJIT NAGRA	HERITAZ CUSTOMWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2012PTC045650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26524	1140329	AMRIT SINGH	HERJEET MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL1999PTC101486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26525	2486616	SARVJEET PARAMJEET SINGH MAAN	HERJEET MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL1999PTC101486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26526	2727523	GAURAV CHHABRA	HERO PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1996PTC076076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26527	2727534	RAJAT CHHABRA	HERO PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1996PTC076076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26528	93550	HARISH CHHABRA	HERO PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1996PTC076076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26529	97523	SANTOSH CHHABRA	HERO PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1996PTC076076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26530	1637907	SAMARTH NANGIA	HERRITAGE HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC183106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26531	1637956	KAMAL KUMAR	HERRITAGE HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC183106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26532	2831577	SAURABH SHUKLA	HETERO INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26533	2852711	SARITA SHUKLA	HETERO INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26534	1396382	KARTAR SINGH	HEUNAN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2007PTC157410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26535	1562209	PANKAAJ KODESIA	HEUNAN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2007PTC157410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26536	1396382	KARTAR SINGH	HEUNAN RESTAURANTS AND HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26537	1562209	PANKAAJ KODESIA	HEUNAN RESTAURANTS AND HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26538	2643704	SANTOSH PANDEY	HEURISTIC COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC208946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26539	3205100	JASPREET BAGGA	HEURISTIC COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC208946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26540	3205147	RAVINDER KAUR	HEURISTIC COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC208946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26541	3279598	SARIKA MALHOTRA	HEXA CRAFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC046983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26542	3279612	DEEPAK RAI	HEXA CRAFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC046983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26543	998587	ANURAG GUPTA	HEXA DECIMAL COMPUTERS PRIVATE LTD.	U72100DL1985PTC021221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26544	998612	SHAILIA GUPTA	HEXA DECIMAL COMPUTERS PRIVATE LTD.	U72100DL1985PTC021221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26545	2799606	SANJAY JAIN	HEXAGON REAL ESTATESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC206235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26546	2981795	GAGGAN BEDI	HEXAGON REAL ESTATESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC206235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26547	7146060	RANJIT SINGH	HEXAGON REAL ESTATESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC206235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26548	2625193	ANIRBAN BOSE	HEXINE ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC191631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26549	2633369	ENUMULA KARTIK	HEXINE ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC191631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26550	168005	MADAN MITTAL	HEXXA BUSINESS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC177303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26551	168030	GAURAV MITTAL	HEXXA BUSINESS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC177303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26552	2854809	SWATI DEWESAR	HFI CONSULTING LIMITED	U72200DL1999PLC102932	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26553	870261	ANUPAM JOSHI	HFI CONSULTING LIMITED	U72200DL1999PLC102932	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26554	907531	ALKA MEHTA	HFI CONSULTING LIMITED	U72200DL1999PLC102932	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26555	954713	KARAN TOMAR	HG RETAIL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC125637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26556	954732	KUSUM TANWAR	HG RETAIL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC125637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26557	2043361	KABIR TOMAR	HG RETAIL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC215941	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26558	2043384	VIJAIPAL TOMER	HG RETAIL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC215941	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26559	2144773	VERSHA JHAMB	HG RETAIL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC215941	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26560	2553203	SUNIL YADAV	HGV SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC202212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26561	2898436	HEMANT KAMBOJ	HGV SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC202212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26562	746504	VAIBHAV AGGARWAL	HGV SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC202212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26563	2695328	PANKAJ GUPTA	HGW CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26564	2696586	KEVIN FREITAS	HGW CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26565	1503083	SHANTANU ANAND	HHMD RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26566	2502490	ANAND KUMAR	HHMD RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26567	1403105	ROHIT SOOD	HHSS & RS HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2011FTC228975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26568	5100870	HARI KRISHNA PATEL	HHSS & RS HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2011FTC228975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26569	3561044	THOKCHOM SINGH	HI BANDWIDTH INTERNET SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2011PTC223336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26570	5204226	ATHOKPAM DEVI	HI BANDWIDTH INTERNET SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2011PTC223336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26571	1073647	SHASHI SHARMA	HI DIGITAL METROLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2009PTC039651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26572	1773330	RAJU VERMA	HI DIGITAL METROLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2009PTC039651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26573	2271144	SANJAY CHAUDHARY	HI FI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC182093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26574	2275015	KRISHAN LAL	HI FI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC182093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26575	2358123	RASHMI BAREJA	HI FI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC182093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26576	1213653	DALEEP VERMA	HI LIFE FILLING POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2003PTC123232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26577	2053862	SANJAY VERMA	HI LIFE FILLING POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2003PTC123232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26578	461350	SANJIW SINGH	HI LIFE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2009PTC188189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26579	461372	RANA KUMAR	HI LIFE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2009PTC188189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26580	1163490	VISHAL PURI	HI POINT STABILISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1988PTC033668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26581	1163491	ASHA PURI	HI POINT STABILISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1988PTC033668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26582	5168770	RAJEEV AGGARWAL	HI Q LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26583	5168771	AVDESH TOMAR	HI Q LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26584	1177146	DALIP MISHRA	HI QUA SURGICAL EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2007PTC158417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26585	170002	JASWANT KUMAR	HI QUA SURGICAL EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2007PTC158417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26586	2844660	PREM NIRAJ	HI TECH GENETIC CROP SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC201442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26587	2844681	AMIT NIRAJ	HI TECH GENETIC CROP SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC201442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26588	1018458	SWARANJEET GANDHI	HI TECH THREADS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26589	1296051	DEEPIKA GANDHI	HI TECH THREADS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26590	3518545	ADITYA MANN	HI TECH WASTE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230062	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26591	3533079	RAJENDER SINGH	HI TECH WASTE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230062	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26592	7343611	PRIYANKA SHARMA	HIBISCUS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26593	7359688	ANUP SHARMA	HIBISCUS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26594	1433566	SUKHJIT NANUWA	HICARE INDIA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC162476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26595	1566478	SATNAM NANUWA	HICARE INDIA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC162476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26596	2365384	HARJIT NANUWA	HICARE INDIA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC162476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26597	1120555	SHAISTA AZAD	HICOMP SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26598	962531	MOHD AZAD	HICOMP SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26599	2271303	RISHI CHANANA	HICONNECT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26600	428063	DAVINDER CHAWLA	HICONNECT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26601	3106036	CHANDRA SINGH	HIDE & SEEK DETECTIVE SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26602	3106050	PRIYANKA DUBEY	HIDE & SEEK DETECTIVE SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26603	1178745	RAKESH TANEJA	HIDE LINE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC161148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26604	1178793	NIRMAL TANEJA	HIDE LINE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC161148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26605	3355234	ANSHUMAN MOHANTY	HIDETECH PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2011PTC212512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26606	5332648	PRANATI MOHANTY	HIDETECH PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2011PTC212512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26607	1140334	BRIJ BHASIN	HIEND FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC167257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26608	1401044	DINESH KHINDRIA	HIEND FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC167257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26609	960049	CHETAN BHASIN	HIEND FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC167257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26610	1772177	MANOJ KUMAR	HIFI FASHION ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2011PTC212532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26611	3315567	RAM PASWAN	HIFI FASHION ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2011PTC212532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26612	2692913	CHHAVI TRIPATHI	HIGH ALERT SAFETY EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26613	2696323	SUSHIL TRIPATHI	HIGH ALERT SAFETY EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26614	2920490	RAKESH GOYAL	HIGH AMBITION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC183440	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26615	2969250	MADHU GOYAL	HIGH AMBITION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC183440	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26616	3061818	VIPUL JAIN	HIGH GAIN CORPORATESOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26617	3064958	CHANDEN CHAURASIYA	HIGH GAIN CORPORATESOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26618	120171	VIVEK BHATNAGAR	HIGH GROW ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52600DL2009PTC187345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26619	2492735	RAKESH AGARWAL	HIGH GROW ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52600DL2009PTC187345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26620	3360767	REENA SINGH	HIGH HAWKS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC214830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26621	3362836	KUMAR NATH	HIGH HAWKS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC214830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26622	2623933	MANGAT RAM	HIGH HOPES NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190HR2009PTC039166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26623	2627417	PAWAN KUMAR	HIGH HOPES NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190HR2009PTC039166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26624	1408241	SANDEEP KUMAR	HIGH LABEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC167007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26625	1684893	ATUL SINGH	HIGH LABEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC167007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26626	5248018	MOHAMMAD KHAN	HIGH LINE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC237192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26627	5248023	SHAMIMA KHATOON	HIGH LINE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC237192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26628	2250124	GURMUKH SINGH	HIGH MOTIVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC181599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26629	2253499	MANPREET SINGH	HIGH MOTIVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC181599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26630	1986572	ANITA DATTA	HIGH OCTANE ACADMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC159322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26631	969712	ARCHANA YADAV	HIGH OCTANE ACADMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC159322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26632	969737	VIDHU VATS	HIGH OCTANE ACADMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC159322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26633	1999581	PANKAJ SINGH	HIGH SHOCK ELECTRICITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC177779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26634	1999615	ANJU SINGH	HIGH SHOCK ELECTRICITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC177779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26635	3103710	MAHENDER SINGH	HIGH SPIRITTS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26636	3114259	GAURAV RANA	HIGH SPIRITTS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26637	3103710	MAHENDER SINGH	HIGH SPIRITS SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC207369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26638	3114259	GAURAV RANA	HIGH SPIRITS SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC207369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26639	240397	RAM SURI	HIGH STREET LIFESTYLE BRANDS LIMITED	U52399DL2008PLC173296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26640	3311538	ASHU SHARMA	HIGH STREET LIFESTYLE BRANDS LIMITED	U52399DL2008PLC173296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26641	332335	KAPIL KUMAR	HIGH STREET LIFESTYLE BRANDS LIMITED	U52399DL2008PLC173296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26642	1548980	MINTU KUMAR	HIGH TIDE CORPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC236930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26643	5277594	NIRANJAN SINHA	HIGH TIDE CORPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC236930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26644	3288060	SHAM CHHABRA	HIGH UP TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC210475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26645	3288189	RAJESH KAUSHAL	HIGH UP TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC210475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26646	3309370	GURCHARAN LAIL	HIGH UP TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC210475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26647	3036870	ARVIND SETH	HIGH VALUE PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2010PTC207200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26648	3153822	UJWAL MAJUMDAR	HIGH VALUE PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2010PTC207200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26649	2140740	YOGESH GAUTAM	HIGH VANTAGE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26650	2618477	KUNDAN LAL	HIGH VANTAGE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26651	2487133	VIRENDER KUMAR	HIGH VANTAGE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC216862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26652	6574580	BHOOP SINGH	HIGH VANTAGE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC216862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26653	3229524	SANDEEP KUMAR	HIGH WINGS AVIATIONACEDMY PRIVATELIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC210030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26654	3229543	YASHIKA SHARMA	HIGH WINGS AVIATIONACEDMY PRIVATELIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC210030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26655	2057142	MANAV GOEL	HIGHBID CREDIT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2008PTC185980	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26656	2057173	VIKRANT TOKAS	HIGHBID CREDIT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2008PTC185980	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26657	2644397	AVDRESH PANDEY	HIGHER VISION 4 YOU MULTITRADELINKPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26658	2644401	MANOJ KUMAR	HIGHER VISION 4 YOU MULTITRADELINKPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26659	2334341	PARKASH KUMAR	HIGHLUCK TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC195766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26660	2806046	ARUN JHA	HIGHLUCK TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC195766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26661	1384293	LAXMINDER BAKSHI	HIGHMALT SPIRITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15520DL2007PTC168583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26662	97931	SANDEEP MALHOTRA	HIGHMALT SPIRITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15520DL2007PTC168583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26663	5289165	SHYAMANGA KASHYAP	HIGHPROTECH TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC237476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26664	5289166	MOHD ALAM	HIGHPROTECH TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC237476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26665	6448509	ASHWANI SHARMA	HIGHPROTECH TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC237476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26666	3367970	ARUN MUNDHRA	HIGHRISE CONBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC212669	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26667	3368007	SATISH KUMAR	HIGHRISE CONBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC212669	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26668	1958872	MANOJ KUMAR	HIGHSTYLE MARKETINGINDIA PRIVATELIMITED.	U74120HR2008PTC037593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26669	1964095	SUNIL KUMAR	HIGHSTYLE MARKETINGINDIA PRIVATELIMITED.	U74120HR2008PTC037593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26670	1210352	SATYA MIDHA	HIGHTECH INFOSYSIS PVT LTD	U72900HR1996PTC033354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26671	1210601	ANU MIDHA	HIGHTECH INFOSYSIS PVT LTD	U72900HR1996PTC033354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26672	266694	KRISHAN MIDHA	HIGHTECH INFOSYSIS PVT LTD	U72900HR1996PTC033354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26673	266811	RAJIV MIDHA	HIGHTECH INFOSYSIS PVT LTD	U72900HR1996PTC033354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26674	1310790	ASHISH DUTTA	HIGHTECH MARINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2000PTC104668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26675	471527	PRAMOD KUMAR	HIGHTECH MARINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2000PTC104668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26676	2667942	RANBIR CHOPRA	HIGHTIME ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26677	7054006	HARWINDER SINGH	HIGHTIME ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26678	1926857	SUDESH KUMAR	HIGHVALUES INSURANCE CONSULTANT LIMITED	U74999DL2003PLC119036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26679	2446330	APRNA SONI	HIGHVALUES INSURANCE CONSULTANT LIMITED	U74999DL2003PLC119036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26680	2491434	ASHA DEVI	HIGHVALUES INSURANCE CONSULTANT LIMITED	U74999DL2003PLC119036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26681	2504819	ABHISHEK KUMAR	HIGHVALUES INSURANCE CONSULTANT LIMITED	U74999DL2003PLC119036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26682	2085124	VARUN SINGH	HI-GRID POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC226275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26683	3594840	SURINDER SINGH	HI-GRID POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC226275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26684	680289	BHUPINDER GOEL	HI-GRID POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC226275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26685	729961	MOHINDER GOEL	HI-GRID POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC226275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26686	1847960	DHIRENDER CHAUHAN	HIGRO PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26687	2654466	ANUJ RASTOGI	HIGRO PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26688	1799667	CATHERINE BARBIER	HIKARI PRAKASH MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC180355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26689	1870501	PIERRE PRAKASH	HIKARI PRAKASH MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC180355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26690	2064636	RAJESH CHAWLA	HIKE SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC211531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26691	6802377	DEEPAK BHARTI	HIKE SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC211531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26692	5324873	BHAGAT SINGH	HILARIOUS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26693	5324883	HARISH VISHWAKARMA	HILARIOUS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26694	5324914	NARESH KUMAR	HILARIOUS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26695	5324919	RAKESH	HILARIOUS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26696	3385332	SANDEEP DEVGUN	HILARY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1996PTC080794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26697	3391543	RAJEEV DEVGAN	HILARY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1996PTC080794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26698	1235555	BRAHAM BHARDWAJ	HI-LIFT PUMPS (INDIA) PVT. LTD.	U29120HR1992PTC031680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26699	1235577	SHASHI BHARDWAJ	HI-LIFT PUMPS (INDIA) PVT. LTD.	U29120HR1992PTC031680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26700	2690760	BALWANT RAWAT	HILINE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26701	2690763	JYOTI SINGH	HILINE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26702	2785422	ADIT MADAN	HILL AND SEA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC195546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26703	2785426	AMIT BAJAJ	HILL AND SEA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC195546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26704	188646	JAISHREE MEHRA	HILL LOVERS COMPUTERONICS PVT LTD	U72100DL1999PTC102235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26705	188651	SUPARNA MEHRA	HILL LOVERS COMPUTERONICS PVT LTD	U72100DL1999PTC102235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26706	1380456	RENU ANAND	HILL VIEW CONDOMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26707	749696	ALOKE ANAND	HILL VIEW CONDOMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26708	1747871	RAM RANA	HILLSIDE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC170743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26709	1775633	SHYAM RANA	HILLSIDE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC170743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26710	1113983	ABHINANDAN JAIN	HILLTOP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2007PTC166633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26711	1113989	MANOJ JAIN	HILLTOP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2007PTC166633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26712	1168295	NITIN JAIN	HILLTOP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2007PTC166633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26713	2759690	RENU DEWADI	HILT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U00063HR2005PTC035773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26714	2950954	GERARD SCHUITENMAKER	HILT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U00063HR2005PTC035773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26715	774911	JOHANNES NOOIJ	HILT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U00063HR2005PTC035773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26716	774958	PETER VAN DE LAAK	HILT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U00063HR2005PTC035773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26717	2334341	PARKASH KUMAR	HILUCK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26718	2659898	RAMANKUMAR KOHLI	HILUCK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26719	2806046	ARUN JHA	HILUCK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26720	3346901	SUNITA CHAND	HIM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2011PTC213011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26721	620822	DALBIR SINGH	HIM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2011PTC213011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26722	5344651	NITESH DOSHI	HIM HERBS & FRUITS PROCESSING PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2012PTC240665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26723	6374721	TASHI DAWA	HIM HERBS & FRUITS PROCESSING PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2012PTC240665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26724	1970621	NISHA GOEL	HIM HILLVIEW RETREATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26725	2963227	ANIL AGGARWAL	HIM HILLVIEW RETREATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26726	3101166	SANJEEV KUMAR	HIM IMMIGRATION CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U75300HR2010PTC040914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26727	3101232	RAJIV KUMAR	HIM IMMIGRATION CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U75300HR2010PTC040914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26728	2159120	TUNEER GARGA	HIM ROPEWAYS LIMITED	U29150HR2004PLC035464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26729	2159137	RAJEEV GARGA	HIM ROPEWAYS LIMITED	U29150HR2004PLC035464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26730	2159150	ABHISAR GARGA	HIM ROPEWAYS LIMITED	U29150HR2004PLC035464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26731	6970109	SUMIT JALAN	HIM SOAPNUTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC221508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26732	6970132	JAY AGARWAL	HIM SOAPNUTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC221508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26733	143776	SUNIL PATRA	HIMACHAL INTEGRATEDMEGA FOOD PARKPRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2012PTC231848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26734	3524211	DWIJENDRA VERMA	HIMACHAL INTEGRATEDMEGA FOOD PARKPRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2012PTC231848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26735	3210788	BISHAMBER KATARIA	HIMACHAL PLASTICS PVT LTD	U25209DL1971PTC005587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26736	3212507	KRISHAN SETHI	HIMACHAL PLASTICS PVT LTD	U25209DL1971PTC005587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26737	1625438	KIM DOO HWAN	HIMALAYA COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26738	563985	VISHAL AGGARWAL	HIMALAYA COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26739	825375	ANUBHAV SAINI	HIMALAYA E-COM MARKETING & FINANCELIMITED.	U51909DL2003PLC121690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26740	850763	SUMAN PARMAR	HIMALAYA E-COM MARKETING & FINANCELIMITED.	U51909DL2003PLC121690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26741	866203	JASBIR SOHEE	HIMALAYA E-COM MARKETING & FINANCELIMITED.	U51909DL2003PLC121690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26742	866295	DARSHAN KUMAR	HIMALAYA E-COM MARKETING & FINANCELIMITED.	U51909DL2003PLC121690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26743	2539271	SAURABH MITTAL	HIMALAYA FLIGHT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL2009PTC188392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26744	2539330	SEEMA BANSAL	HIMALAYA FLIGHT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL2009PTC188392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26745	2539361	GAURAV MITTAL	HIMALAYA FLIGHT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL2009PTC188392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26746	1866529	MITHLESH RAJPUT	HIMALAYA FREEZED PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15201DL2004PTC130577	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26747	748081	GAJENDRA RAJPUT	HIMALAYA FREEZED PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15201DL2004PTC130577	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26748	423787	MADHU GUPTA	HIMALAYA GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22200DL2001PTC110318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26749	468325	AMIT GUPTA	HIMALAYA GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22200DL2001PTC110318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26750	1079865	BHARTI GUPTA	HIMALAYA HILLS RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26751	1510103	NITIN SAINI	HIMALAYA HILLS RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26752	2236792	MOHD RASHID	HIMALAYA HILLS RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26753	669476	NITIN WADHERA	HIMALAYA INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC137469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26754	669515	CHANDER WADHERA	HIMALAYA INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC137469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26755	2953714	BRAJ PRASAD	HIMALAYA MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2010PTC040395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26756	2981573	NAMITA KUMARI	HIMALAYA MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2010PTC040395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26757	5218276	AMIT SHARMA	HIMALAYA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC235088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26758	5265085	NISHA SHARMA	HIMALAYA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC235088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26759	2196219	MARTIN JONES	HIMALAYA SPORTS TOURISM AND HELICOPTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2008PTC186038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26760	243093	GURUMURTHY DORAISWAMY	HIMALAYA SPORTS TOURISM AND HELICOPTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2008PTC186038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26761	2700574	RAHUL JAIN	HIMALAYA TIMES GHATNACHAKRA PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26762	2702780	ARUN UNIYAL	HIMALAYA TIMES GHATNACHAKRA PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26763	3312851	ASHISH MISHRA	HIMALAYA YOGA HEALTH CURE PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC166639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26764	3486812	DEEPAK KATYAL	HIMALAYA YOGA HEALTH CURE PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC166639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26765	327976	RAJIV TOMAR	HIMALAYAN ECODRIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC197094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26766	328021	RITA TOMAR	HIMALAYAN ECODRIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC197094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26767	2969130	HIMANSHU NAYAK	HIMALAYAN FILTRATION SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC201658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26768	2969202	SUNITA NAYAK	HIMALAYAN FILTRATION SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC201658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26769	2527588	RAKESH TANDON	HIMALAYAN ORGANIC FOOD SPECIALITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2011PTC217717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26770	2647070	ANUJ TANDON	HIMALAYAN ORGANIC FOOD SPECIALITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2011PTC217717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26771	3442896	VINOD SUDAN	HIMALAYAN ORGANIC FRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2011PTC221440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26772	3442900	SUHINDERJIT SINGH	HIMALAYAN ORGANIC FRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2011PTC221440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26773	3493769	JIMMY CARTER	HIMALAYAN ORGANIC FRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2011PTC221440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26774	1397507	MUKESH KUMAR	HIMALAYAN SURVEY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26775	2825036	ANIL SHARMA	HIMALAYAN SURVEY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26776	2730474	SUNEEL BHATNAGAR	HIMALAYAN TRAIL BEATERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC208899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26777	3086928	SWATI BHATNAGAR	HIMALAYAN TRAIL BEATERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC208899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26778	1534521	VIKRAM KAPOOR	HIMALAYAN ULTIMATE ADVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC229469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26779	2724436	GURPREET KAUL	HIMALAYAN ULTIMATE ADVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC229469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26780	5153612	SHALABH KHULBE	HIMALAYAN ULTIMATE ADVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC229469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26781	2938795	AKSHAY SHAH	HIMALAYAN WANDERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC207066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26782	2977916	ANURADHA SHARMA	HIMALAYAN WANDERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC207066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26783	1473984	MAHESH KUMAR	HIMALYA BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26784	1480668	VED ARYA	HIMALYA BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26785	1580242	ARJUN MALIK	HIMALYA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC168994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26786	1580292	JYOTI MALIK	HIMALYA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC168994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26787	2227633	PRABHJOT SINGH	HIMALYA RICH AID FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC180564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26788	2230245	SHERRY KALSI	HIMALYA RICH AID FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC180564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26789	3629238	KEVIN STORMS	HIMALYA SIMPLOT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310DL2011PTC225982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26790	7627710	RICHARD NELSON	HIMALYA SIMPLOT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310DL2011PTC225982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26791	809475	RAJBALA TYAGI	HIMALYAN BUILDERS AND TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC122364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26792	2225025	HIMANI JAIN	HIMANI PURE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC187686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26793	2271045	PADAM SINGH	HIMANI PURE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC187686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26794	1667327	HARENDRA SINGH	HIMANI SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC187047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26795	2530072	RAVINDER LOHIA	HIMANI SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC187047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26796	3260304	ARVIND SHARMA	HIMANK URJA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC209773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26797	3260347	VINOD SHARMA	HIMANK URJA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC209773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26798	2680906	RANJIT SANDHU	HIMANSHI SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26799	2680949	CHHATRASALSINGH RANAWAT	HIMANSHI SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26800	2803474	BIJENDER SINGH	HIMANSHU DEVELOPERS(INDIA) LIMITED	U70109DL2012PLC238110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26801	5143534	PRADEEP KUMAR	HIMANSHU DEVELOPERS(INDIA) LIMITED	U70109DL2012PLC238110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26802	5293093	SATENDARA BHATI	HIMANSHU DEVELOPERS(INDIA) LIMITED	U70109DL2012PLC238110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26803	5293148	SUNEEL KUMAR	HIMANSHU DEVELOPERS(INDIA) LIMITED	U70109DL2012PLC238110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26804	410290	AJAY SHARMA	HIMANSHU LEASING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26805	6666233	RAJEEV SHARMA	HIMANSHU LEASING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26806	3210097	SHUBHANKAR DEY	HIMANSHUBH SHOPPING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC209958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26807	3210132	HIMANSHU KAUSHIK	HIMANSHUBH SHOPPING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC209958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26808	2371356	NATTHU KUSHWAHA	HIMGANGA FARM HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2010PTC201758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26809	2371810	GAYAPRASAD KUSHWAHA	HIMGANGA FARM HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2010PTC201758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26810	1108708	RAJESH GOEL	HIMGIRI FINCAP LIMITED	L74899DL1994PLC057992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26811	370628	YOGESH GOYAL	HIMGIRI FINCAP LIMITED	L74899DL1994PLC057992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26812	370781	VISHAL GOYAL	HIMGIRI FINCAP LIMITED	L74899DL1994PLC057992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26813	907447	RAVI LAL	HIMGIRI FINCAP LIMITED	L74899DL1994PLC057992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26814	7114528	HARSH KUMAR	HIMGIRI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26815	7629200	MANOJ GUPTA	HIMGIRI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26816	1801925	JITENDER GUJRAL	HIMGIRI INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED	U45200DL2010PLC201625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26817	20751	SHYAM SEHGAL	HIMGIRI INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED	U45200DL2010PLC201625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26818	2988136	AMIRI YADAV	HIMGIRI INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED	U45200DL2010PLC201625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26819	2988147	RENU GUJRAL	HIMGIRI INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED	U45200DL2010PLC201625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26820	5263716	HINA JAGGI	HIMGIRI JOURNEY PARTNER PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC236671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26821	5265960	ASHWANI MALHOTRA	HIMGIRI JOURNEY PARTNER PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC236671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26822	277466	RAJESH GOEL	HIMGIRI SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26823	277512	SHALINI GOEL	HIMGIRI SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26824	1162351	SAROJ GARG	HIMLAND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17214DL2007PTC157683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26825	2300120	OM GARG	HIMLAND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17214DL2007PTC157683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26826	2398209	SURESH DIXIT	HIMMAT RETAIL & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399HR2009PTC038750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26827	2400075	RAJESH DEVI	HIMMAT RETAIL & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399HR2009PTC038750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26828	1051843	HIMMAT SINGH	HIMRAJ HANDLOOM ANDHANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2003PTC122919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26829	1051980	RAJESH DAHIYA	HIMRAJ HANDLOOM ANDHANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2003PTC122919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26830	3562150	VINIT DIXIT	HIMRAJ REAL ESTATE & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC213373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26831	571132	SURESH SHARMA	HIMRAJ REAL ESTATE & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC213373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26832	6373448	SATINDER SOLANKI	HIMRAJ REAL ESTATE & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC213373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26833	6577620	SATISH KUMAR	HIMRAJ REAL ESTATE & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC213373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26834	6584890	KHAJAN SINGH	HIMRAJ REAL ESTATE & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC213373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26835	735344	BIRENDER THAKUR	HIMRAJ REAL ESTATE & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC213373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26836	2662618	PUSPENDRA KUMAR	HIMTAJ BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26837	3500895	KAILASH RAM	HIMTAJ BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26838	3417715	ANJANA ARORA	HIMTAJ EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC215794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26839	3417757	RAGHAV ARORA	HIMTAJ EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC215794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26840	3320709	TARUN GOYAL	HIMTAJ TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC215795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26841	3384170	VIJAY NAYAK	HIMTAJ TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC215795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26842	1122909	PRADEEP KAPOOR	HINA EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC134692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26843	1123032	PASHMIN VOHRA	HINA EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC134692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26844	1123145	LAKSHMANA NARAYANAN	HINA EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC134692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26845	5289351	MOHD DANISH	HINA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC239076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26846	5318912	HINA	HINA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC239076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26847	6857799	WASEEM	HINA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC239076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26848	5136304	NAVEEN JAIN	HIND CYLINDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23101DL2011PTC228805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26849	5136552	GAURAV JAIN	HIND CYLINDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23101DL2011PTC228805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26850	1913257	DALER MEHNDI	HIND SUPREME PETROLEUM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC237309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26851	5104885	AMARJEET SINGH	HIND SUPREME PETROLEUM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC237309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26852	5161919	SUNITA	HIND SUPREME PETROLEUM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC237309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26853	5283648	MILTON MUKHERJEE	HIND SUPREME PETROLEUM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC237309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26854	253914	ANITA SHARMA	HINDAN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51392DL1998PTC092070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26855	254628	SACHIN SHARMA	HINDAN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51392DL1998PTC092070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26856	160031	STANISLAS LINDA	HINDKUSH LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26857	1667327	HARENDRA SINGH	HINDKUSH LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26858	1610497	SAMEENA SIDDIQUI	HINDON COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC087510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26859	1043261	RAJ AHUJA	HINDON ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26860	676744	ASHISH AHUJA	HINDON ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26861	1085271	ASHOK SHARMA	HINDON INVESTMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1989PLC038331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26862	569505	HARISH SINGHAL	HINDON INVESTMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1989PLC038331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26863	1537577	MOHD QURESHI	HINDON ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24200DL1997PTC089489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26864	1875192	SHAKIR QURESHI	HINDON ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24200DL1997PTC089489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26865	1847604	RAGHVENDRA AGARWAL	HINDUSTAN BIODIESEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC195845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26866	2260806	SAURABH TANEJA	HINDUSTAN BIODIESEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC195845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26867	2792098	AKSHAY AGARWAL	HINDUSTAN BIODIESEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC195845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26868	5128151	YOG RAJ	HINDUSTAN BIODIESEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC195845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26869	2219380	PRIYANK KWATRA	HINDUSTAN DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED	U85110DL1993PLC054667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26870	2884701	CHANDRA SHEKHAR	HINDUSTAN DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED	U85110DL1993PLC054667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26871	2884737	ANITA SINGH	HINDUSTAN DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED	U85110DL1993PLC054667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26872	207917	YASHPAL CHAUHAN	HINDUSTAN ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1959PTC107257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26873	209127	MADHURI CHAUHAN	HINDUSTAN ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1959PTC107257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26874	157728	MANMOHAN SINGH	HINDUSTAN EMBROIDERY MILLS PVT LTD	U74899DL1954PTC002417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26875	915269	VIKRAM UPPAL	HINDUSTAN EMBROIDERY MILLS PVT LTD	U74899DL1954PTC002417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26876	2126318	HARMEET SALUJA	HINDUSTAN LEATHERS LIMITED	U19129DL1992PLC049276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26877	2717596	MANIDER KAUR	HINDUSTAN LEATHERS LIMITED	U19129DL1992PLC049276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26878	2717657	JOGINDER KAUR	HINDUSTAN LEATHERS LIMITED	U19129DL1992PLC049276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26879	74645	GAURAV JAIN	HINDUSTAN RIMMER COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26880	74664	SHOBAN JAIN	HINDUSTAN RIMMER COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26881	1807180	SHALINI GANDHARVA	HINDUSTAN SEAWEED PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC169688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26882	3286805	NAAVIKA NANDAL	HINDUSTAN SEAWEEED PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC169688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26883	3619037	JITENDRA MISHRA	HINDUSTAN TRADEX & MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26884	3632693	SUMEET BAGGA	HINDUSTAN TRADEX & MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26885	3645409	ASHOK MALIK	HINDUSTAN TRADEX & MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26886	1968873	HARMESH SINGH	HINGULA TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26887	2349055	TARA CHAND	HINGULA TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26888	459291	SURINDER CHAUDHRI	HINGULA TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26889	5244334	HIMANSHU BANDHU	HINIS TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC235551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26890	5244335	NIKHIL PRASHAR	HINIS TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC235551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26891	5245652	SUSHILA RANA	HINIS TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC235551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26892	305972	PRABHA KUMARI	HINSON IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC143510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26893	306006	ANIL KUMAR	HINSON IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC143510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26894	434105	KAMAL SEKHRI	HINT SUPREME MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC211447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26895	791157	SUDHIR ARORA	HINT SUPREME MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC211447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26896	1163489	KRISHNA BHATIA	HIPCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U27109DL1992PTC048467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26897	3466661	SHAMMI BHATIA	HIPCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U27109DL1992PTC048467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26898	808590	ANIL BHATIA	HIPCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U27109DL1992PTC048467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26899	1635609	SURINDER RAJPAL	HIPEAK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC118337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26900	1754468	SUMIT RAJPAL	HIPEAK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC118337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26901	6823939	NAKUL BHARANA	HI-POINT INVESTMENTAND FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U67120DL1992PTC050355	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26902	7018	HEM BHARANA	HI-POINT INVESTMENTAND FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U67120DL1992PTC050355	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26903	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	HIPPOPOTAMUS TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26904	2199465	SHAKUNTALA DEVI	HIPPOPOTAMUS TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26905	1953275	DURGA GUPTA	HIPSLEY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1998PTC092353	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26906	626176	RAJENDER GUPTA	HIPSLEY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1998PTC092353	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26907	2581921	PAWAN KUMAR	HIRA CYCLES PRIVATELIMITED	U35999DL2009PTC195118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26908	2679977	MURALI SINGH	HIRA CYCLES PRIVATELIMITED	U35999DL2009PTC195118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26909	2679982	BIRENDRA SINGH	HIRA CYCLES PRIVATELIMITED	U35999DL2009PTC195118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26910	1308837	KARTTIKEY KUMAR	HIRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1988PTC031704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26911	1400089	SANGITA SHARMA	HIRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1988PTC031704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26912	1724210	KATYAINA SHARMA	HIRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1988PTC031704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26913	1802784	BALJEET KAUR	HIRA SINGH SOBTI AND SONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2001PTC112801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26914	344840	PRITPAL SOBTI	HIRA SINGH SOBTI AND SONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2001PTC112801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26915	5274804	GURPREET SOBTI	HIRA SINGH SOBTI AND SONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2001PTC112801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26916	2400948	ANIL ADNANI	HIRA WORLDWIDE INSURANCE & REINSURANCEBROKERS PRIVATE LIMITETED	U66010DL2010PTC200228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26917	6778438	SANAM ADNANI	HIRA WORLDWIDE INSURANCE & REINSURANCEBROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U66010DL2010PTC200228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26918	424257	ANDREW NEVIN	HIRAKUND DIAMOND EXPLORATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC119985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26919	424517	GYAN SINGHAI	HIRAKUND DIAMOND EXPLORATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC119985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26920	2431023	SATYENDER KUMAR	HIRE AND FIRE HR CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC197685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26921	2870549	KUNAL YADAV	HIRE AND FIRE HR CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC197685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26922	2695276	HARMAN AUJLA	HIRING JUNCTION CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26923	2695328	PANKAJ GUPTA	HIRING JUNCTION CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26924	2696586	KEVIN FREITAS	HIRING JUNCTION CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26925	3094944	AMITA DUTT	HIRISE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC205987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26926	3094958	SANJAY DUTT	HIRISE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC205987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26927	1765633	MANISH SONI	HIROSE MANUFACTURING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050693	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26928	2720185	RAJNI SONI	HIROSE MANUFACTURING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050693	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26929	272665	SUMATI CHOUDHARY	HISAR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900DL2011PTC215628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26930	3311618	ABHA SHEORAN	HISAR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900DL2011PTC215628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26931	1835855	ASHOK KUMAR	HISAR POWER NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U40102HR2007PTC037297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26932	1835870	DHARAMVIR SINGH	HISAR POWER NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U40102HR2007PTC037297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26933	3639254	ANURAAG PANCHAL	HISENSE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26934	5116119	SHABNAM PARVEEN	HISENSE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26935	5182775	DANISH RASHEED	HISENSE SALES AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26936	5182777	NAJMUDDIN AHMED	HISENSE SALES AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26937	1344522	RAVINDER RATHI	HI-TEC RETAIL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC169752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26938	596307	SURENDER SINGH	HI-TEC RETAIL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC169752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26939	228268	DEEPAK VERMA	HITECH BULK HANDLING SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U29150DL2003PTC122309	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26940	228301	ANU VERMA	HITECH BULK HANDLING SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U29150DL2003PTC122309	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26941	3488961	JITENDRA SINGH	HITECH COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26942	59090	ANJANA GUPTA	HITECH COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26943	35435	KAPIL GUPTA	HITECH COMVISION LIMITED	U99999DL1999PLC099468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26944	59090	ANJANA GUPTA	HITECH COMVISION LIMITED	U99999DL1999PLC099468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26945	631879	SIMMI GUPTA	HITECH COMVISION LIMITED	U99999DL1999PLC099468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26946	3537414	FIROZ ALAM	HI-TECH COOLING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26947	3570250	YASMIN	HI-TECH COOLING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26948	1759097	KOKILA BAID	HITECH FLEXOTEXT PRIVATE LTD	U17299DL1989PTC034817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26949	1785386	PREM BAID	HITECH FLEXOTEXT PRIVATE LTD	U17299DL1989PTC034817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26950	2273591	ANUBHAV SHARMA	HI-TECH GENERATORS AND ENGINEERS LIMITED	U40101DL1996PLC075789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26951	2273609	RAKESH SHARMA	HI-TECH GENERATORS AND ENGINEERS LIMITED	U40101DL1996PLC075789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26952	2788310	ANUJA SHARMA	HI-TECH GENERATORS AND ENGINEERS LIMITED	U40101DL1996PLC075789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26953	2746923	DINESH BADIA	HITECH MAINTENANCE SUPPORT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26954	2757603	SUDHIR KUMAR	HITECH MAINTENANCE SUPPORT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26955	3233	GAURAV KHULLAR	HITECH POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2006PTC154843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26956	977717	RAJAT SONI	HITECH POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2006PTC154843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26957	1066087	RIMJHIM GHOSH	HI-TECH SCAFFORM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26958	869268	PURNIMA GHOSE	HI-TECH SCAFFORM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26959	869298	TAPASI GANGULY	HI-TECH SCAFFORM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26960	6761648	MOHD ANZER	HI-TEK OTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC229117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26961	7394022	MUNNA PRASAD	HI-TEK OTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC229117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26962	1187500	REKHA CHAUDHRI	HITEK PERIPHERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1998PTC094336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26963	459291	SURINDER CHAUDHRI	HITEK PERIPHERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1998PTC094336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26964	2773561	SURESH KUMAR	HITIME MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26965	2773603	JASBIR SINGH	HITIME MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26966	2773653	REKHA DEVI	HITIME MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26967	2773661	RAMPAL MALIK	HITIME MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26968	3147433	ANAND SAXENA	HITKARAN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2004PTC035570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26969	3233143	SHARDA SACHDEVA	HITKARAN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2004PTC035570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26970	2015952	MOHD SHOIB KHAN	HITKARI CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC152855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26971	2421182	MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	HITKARI CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC152855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26972	3359057	PRANAY BERY	HITKARI HOUSEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26973	380578	VED KAPOOR	HITKARI HOUSEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26974	2421182	MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	HITKARI PRODUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2011PTC212156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26975	6432583	MOHAMMED ARIFUDDIN	HITKARI PRODUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2011PTC212156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26976	2421182	MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	HITKARI REALITY VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26977	3014241	PARVEZ KHAN	HITKARI REALITY VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26978	3021857	SALEEM HADI	HITKARI REALITY VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26979	3527454	SANGH MAURYA	HITKARI REALITY VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26980	3045111	RAJESH KUMAR	HITSUN ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2012PTC238301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26981	5231331	BHAWNA	HITSUN ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2012PTC238301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26982	682763	NEVILLE D SOUZA	HIVE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190HR2010PTC040798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26983	7184443	KRISHAN SINGH	HIVE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190HR2010PTC040798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26984	1676412	SURENDER YADAV	HIWANL REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2007PTC037276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26985	1738060	ISHWAR YADAV	HIWANL REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2007PTC037276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26986	1511942	KAVITA CHAUDHRY	HIYA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U00063HR2005PTC035684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26987	1559206	VIJAYANT CHAUDHRY	HIYA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U00063HR2005PTC035684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26988	3596594	GIRISH SINGH	HIYA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC224263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26989	3597143	SURMIT KAUR	HIYA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC224263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26990	2655141	MANISHA KHEMKA	HK FINE ART GALLERYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26991	2655154	CHITRALEKHA KHEMKA	HK FINE ART GALLERYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26992	1306447	HEMANT CHAUDHARY	HK HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U85195DL2006PTC149257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26993	1514613	SHIV SARSWAT	HK HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U85195DL2006PTC149257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26994	2239564	SANJEEV KUMAR	HK PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26995	2239693	HARJIT SINGH	HK PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26996	2258500	KULDEEP SINGH	HK PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26997	2134856	HIMANSHU KUMAR	HKMT ACOUSTIC DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC177197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26998	2134875	MUKTA IZARDAR	HKMT ACOUSTIC DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC177197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
26999	2135053	SAVITA SAXENA	HKMT ACOUSTIC DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC177197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27000	1270170	SUKRAM PAL	HKS CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC203834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27001	614729	YOGESH KUMAR	HKS CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC203834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27002	112094	SATBEER SINGH	HKS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC129088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27003	1137469	GURMIT SINGH	HKS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC129088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27004	129246	RAVINDER KAUR	HKS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC129088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27005	1050746	HARPREET BAHRI	HKS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27006	1624931	SUMAN VIJ	HKS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27007	980691	HARVEEN SHARMA	HKSAS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC226117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27008	980693	ASHWANI SHARMA	HKSAS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC226117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27009	3589504	VEENA SHETTY	HM BABA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC223573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27010	3589517	HARI SHETTY	HM BABA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC223573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27011	1508020	PRATAP DAWN	HM FINLEASE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27012	2073622	SUVRANSU MITRA	HM FINLEASE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27013	1551353	BALVINDER SINGH	HMC SOFTWARE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2003PTC119224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27014	1551362	HARVINDER SINGH	HMC SOFTWARE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2003PTC119224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27015	3038300	IRWIN KAUR	HMC SOFTWARE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2003PTC119224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27016	3038377	NAVNEET KAUR	HMC SOFTWARE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2003PTC119224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27017	37072	HARVINDER SINGH	HMC SOFTWARE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2003PTC119224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27018	806570	ISHWAR SINGH	HMC SOFTWARE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2003PTC119224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27019	3524262	BRAHM SINGH	HMD BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27020	3544055	SUNITA SINGH	HMD BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27021	129890	UTKARSH BANSAL	HMD TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U65910DL1996PLC075642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27022	434849	HARIMOHAN BANSAL	HMD TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U65910DL1996PLC075642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27023	434931	JAIMOHAN BANSAL	HMD TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U65910DL1996PLC075642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27024	2564268	SYED AZAM	HMFR PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27025	2564283	MOHAMMAD EQBAL	HMFR PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27026	2898436	HEMANT KAMBOJ	HMK SAI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL2007PTC165687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27027	5101708	MAMTA KAMBOJ	HMK SAI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL2007PTC165687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27028	1419377	AMIT ARORA	HMS AGRO PROTEINS LIMITED	U74899DL2006PLC144617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27029	2187072	SHAMA CHAWLA	HMS AGRO PROTEINS LIMITED	U74899DL2006PLC144617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27030	444195	SURIENDER KHANDELWAL	HMS AGRO PROTEINS LIMITED	U74899DL2006PLC144617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27031	1419377	AMIT ARORA	HMS DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC152458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27032	2187072	SHAMA CHAWLA	HMS DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC152458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27033	444195	SURIENDER KHANDELWAL	HMS DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC152458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27034	449600	MONA AGARWAL	HMV STEEL & ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2005PTC137573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27035	498080	HEMANT AGARWAL	HMV STEEL & ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2005PTC137573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27036	2487173	DHIRAJ KUMAR	HN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC130621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27037	2546481	HEERA NAND	HN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC130621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27038	3264898	MAHESH SHARMA	HN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC130621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27039	3265042	KUSUM SHARMA	HN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC130621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27040	3269999	HARISH SHARMA	HN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC130621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27041	1926365	AJAY YADAV	HND TIMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2009PTC193561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27042	2079904	AMIT YADAV	HND TIMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2009PTC193561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27043	2286099	DEVENDER SINGH	HND TIMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2009PTC193561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27044	1519072	SANJEEV GUPTA	HNF INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC200310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27045	2037265	DILIP CHABRIA	HNF INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC200310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27046	2897160	ALOK SRIVASTAVA	HNF INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC200310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27047	2574074	GOPAL MATHUR	HOAP AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC190353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27048	2574120	BIPIN SAHGAL	HOAP AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC190353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27049	827433	PARVEEN GARG	HOBBY CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27050	827533	NAVEEN GARG	HOBBY CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27051	1617904	VINAY KUMAR	HOCH START SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27052	1817148	ANJALI JINDAL	HOCH START SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27053	2139889	PRITHAVI SINGH	HODAL MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300HR2008PTC037902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27054	2171394	PRAVEEN KUMAR	HODAL MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300HR2008PTC037902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27055	1895363	JASWANT SINGH	HOLIDAY ANY TIME TRIP TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC213677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27056	3335128	RENU SHARMA	HOLIDAY ANY TIME TRIP TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC213677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27057	2030560	RAVI GAUTAM	HOLIDAY EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC010021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27058	318675	SATYA GAUTAM	HOLIDAY EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC010021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27059	3172928	HEMANT MUDDUR	HOLIDAY PANORAMA TOURS AND TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27060	3179053	MANMOHAN MUDDUR	HOLIDAY PANORAMA TOURS AND TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27061	5107569	MOHD HAQUE	HOLIDAY RENTAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27062	5338388	MOHD ALAM	HOLIDAY RENTAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27063	2255535	DHEERAJ SHARMA	HOLIDAYBAGUS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2008PTC038558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27064	2364892	SOM NATH	HOLIDAYBAGUS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2008PTC038558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27065	5260465	PREETI	HOLIDAYS HEAVEN TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC236116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27066	5260469	DEEPAK	HOLIDAYS HEAVEN TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC236116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27067	5260473	VINITA SHARMA	HOLIDAYS HEAVEN TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC236116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27068	42463	SUDHIR SACHDEVA	HOLIDAYS TO TREASURE INDIA TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC142958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27069	45302	NINISHA SACHDEVA	HOLIDAYS TO TREASURE INDIA TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC142958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27070	5194847	ARUN MISHRA	HOLIDAYZ & TRIP MAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC232554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27071	5194856	CHANDAN KUMAR	HOLIDAYZ & TRIP MAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC232554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27072	5194865	TUMUL TARAN	HOLIDAYZ & TRIP MAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC232554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27073	1902476	SURENDER GUPTA	HOLISTIC INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC123195	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27074	738931	GAURAV GUPTA	HOLISTIC INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC123195	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27075	885335	ADITYA SACHDEVA	HOLISTIC TELETECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27076	994530	RADHA SACHDEVA	HOLISTIC TELETECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27077	5307674	DEEPAK SINGH	HOLLYWOOD EXPORT & IMPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27078	5315583	VISHNU JAJOO	HOLLYWOOD EXPORT & IMPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27079	5307674	DEEPAK SINGH	HOLLYWOOD SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATELIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC195051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27080	5315583	VISHNU JAJOO	HOLLYWOOD SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATELIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC195051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27081	1985444	JASNEET SINGH	HOLO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124238	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27082	5172745	YOGESH KUMAR	HOLO PHARMA PRIVATELIMITED	U51397DL2012PTC232134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27083	5172758	ANJU MITTAL	HOLO PHARMA PRIVATELIMITED	U51397DL2012PTC232134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27084	1645003	UTTAM SINGH	HOLOGRAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27085	1653038	RAJNI CHAUHAN	HOLOGRAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27086	1228289	ASHWANI MEHTA	HOLY LIFE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC226006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27087	3470608	RAMESH KAUL	HOLY LIFE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC226006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27088	1710827	ANIRUDH BANARJEE	HOLY SMOKE CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27089	1902429	PRAMOD KHINCHI	HOLY SMOKE CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27090	206970	PRADEEP PALIWAL	HOLYSTAR INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.	U45201DL2001PTC111117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27091	338471	VINAYAKA BHAT	HOLYSTAR INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.	U45201DL2001PTC111117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27092	206970	PRADEEP PALIWAL	HOLYSTAR NATURAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC111115	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27093	338471	VINAYAKA BHAT	HOLYSTAR NATURAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC111115	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27094	1835362	CHEITNA CHAUHAN	HOM ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2005PTC143390	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27095	258837	MANOJ CHAUHAN	HOM ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2005PTC143390	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27096	258865	OM CHAUHAN	HOM ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2005PTC143390	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27097	2532244	JUGAL SHARMA	HOME AUTOMATION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2002PTC116040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27098	2532272	MANI SHARMA	HOME AUTOMATION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2002PTC116040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27099	1775982	VIPAN KHANNA	HOME COMFORT APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27100	1776045	SUSHMA KHANNA	HOME COMFORT APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27101	3013999	SWATI TARA	HOME D MART RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27102	3038346	GAURAV JUNEJA	HOME D MART RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27103	1038363	RAM SACHDEVA	HOME DECOLAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27104	1038408	SANJIV SACHDEVA	HOME DECOLAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27105	2167035	SANGEETA SACHDEVA	HOME DECOLAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27106	1319312	VIRENDER KAPOOR	HOME DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL2000PTC105505	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27107	1578837	YASH KAPOOR	HOME DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL2000PTC105505	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27108	127045	YOGESH GUPTA	HOME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC093090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27109	2619784	JITENDER GUPTA	HOME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC093090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27110	2619784	JITENDER GUPTA	HOME DEVELOPERS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC213750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27111	5225181	RAJESH BANSAL	HOME DEVELOPERS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC213750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27112	6947532	SHIVRANJAN SINGH	HOME DEVELOPERS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC213750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27113	2451363	MOHIT GOEL	HOME TEAM INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27114	3598389	NITI SAXENA	HOME TEAM INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27115	5118410	HIROYUKI ITAGAKI	HOME VEGETABLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27116	5120546	TSEWANG DORJI	HOME VEGETABLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27117	5165349	JITENDER NAGAR	HOMEGNEX ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC231051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27118	5167171	SAVITA NAGAR	HOMEGNEX ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC231051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27119	1954755	HIMANSHU MADAN	HOMELAND SURVEY CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27120	536619	KRISHAN DEWAN	HOMELAND SURVEY CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27121	214234	VIPIN AGGARWAL	HOMELY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1998PTC093561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27122	214252	SUDHIR AGGARWAL	HOMELY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1998PTC093561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27123	3155836	CHANDRA KODURU	HOMENOFFICE REALTY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC206783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27124	3155894	BINA CHOUDHARY	HOMENOFFICE REALTY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC206783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27125	3163147	NIRMAL PAWA	HOMENOFFICE REALTY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC206783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27126	3603977	RAKESH	HOMEPLAN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC226587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27127	3603978	MUKESH	HOMEPLAN DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC226587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27128	2891043	ADIL MATIN	HOMETEL TV PRIVATE LIMITED	U92130DL2012PTC231678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27129	5186820	SHAHEDA SHAIKH	HOMETEL TV PRIVATE LIMITED	U92130DL2012PTC231678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27130	1421933	NEHA JAIN	HOMETOWN REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27131	1451259	ALOK JAIN	HOMETOWN REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27132	2069047	GERARDO DE NICOLAS GUTIERREZ	HOMEX INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC154654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27133	2150127	ALBERTO URQUIZA	HOMEX INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC154654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27134	6465898	PREM JHA	HOMEX INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC154654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27135	2046243	SMITA MISHRA	HOMS MODULAR FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2008PTC177160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27136	2069175	PRADEEP MISHRA	HOMS MODULAR FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2008PTC177160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27137	2157882	TIKAR SAGAR	HOMS MODULAR FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2008PTC177160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27138	2941104	VIKAS ARORA	HONEST HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55100DL2012PTC234399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27139	3495368	BUENDER SINGH	HONEST HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55100DL2012PTC234399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27140	5216167	ARUN KUMAR	HONEST POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2012PTC233828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27141	5216195	HEMANT	HONEST POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2012PTC233828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27142	1850880	AFROJ HUSSAIN	HONEX TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC112444	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27143	521988	CHUNNEY KHAN	HONEX TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC112444	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27144	1971861	JAIBIR SINGH	HONEY RIGHTS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC037662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27145	2574449	VIRENDER SINGH	HONEY RIGHTS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC037662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27146	1238248	DONG KIM	HONG IK HOSPITALITY& CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2010PTC205216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27147	475489	ME LEE	HONG IK HOSPITALITY& CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2010PTC205216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27148	3398817	WOO SIK HONG	HONGS CONSULTING & EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC213728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27149	3398826	MIWHA YI	HONGS CONSULTING & EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC213728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27150	1819290	HONGHUI WANG	HONGWEI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27151	2319435	BAILI GU	HONGWEI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27152	3551386	ADITYA	HONOUR CARD AND PROMOTION PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27153	3551555	NIKUNJ	HONOUR CARD AND PROMOTION PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27154	3551560	RAJIV KAMAL	HONOUR CARD AND PROMOTION PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27155	3562856	SANTOSH YADAV	HONOUR CARD AND PROMOTION PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27156	6456151	SWEETY KUMARI	HONOUR FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15326DL2010PTC203368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27157	6459302	AMARNATH CHOUDHARY	HONOUR FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15326DL2010PTC203368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27158	2947214	VIKASH HOODA	HOODA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52341HR2010PTC040413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27159	2947215	KAMLESH HOODA	HOODA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52341HR2010PTC040413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27160	1717201	RAHAS PANDA	HOOGHLY DEALERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC257555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27161	2838453	NEERAJ BANSAL	HOOGHLY DEALERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC257555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27162	381949	REKHA HOON	HOON AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2004PTC125059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27163	382021	OM PAL HOON	HOON AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2004PTC125059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27164	1994409	ANJUM REHMAN	HOPE CREATIVE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC180881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27165	1994428	MUZAMMIL REHMAN	HOPE CREATIVE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC180881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27166	2586210	ZAHIR ABBAS	HOPE CREATIVE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC180881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27167	1860605	PRATAP RAO	HOPE LIFE CONSUMER CARE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PLC171321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27168	1878621	ASHA RAO	HOPE LIFE CONSUMER CARE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PLC171321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27169	2240674	SANJAY KUMAR	HOPE LIFE CONSUMER CARE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PLC171321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27170	6711	PAWAN AGGARWAL	HOPE WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27171	6713	VINOD AGGARWAL	HOPE WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27172	3200350	MOHAMED ZAFRIL MOHAMED ZABIDIN	HOPETECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC211783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27173	3205461	MATHURAIVERAN MARIMUTHU	HOPETECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC211783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27174	3208622	ZAINULHANIF ZULKIFLI	HOPETECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC211783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27175	3054792	SUBODH SINGH	HOPEWAYS CONSUMABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC203323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27176	3422927	TRISHA SINGH	HOPEWAYS CONSUMABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC203323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27177	1037502	SHYAM SHAW	HOPEWELL STOCK BROKER PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2005PTC135795	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27178	1038123	BINDU SHAW	HOPEWELL STOCK BROKER PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2005PTC135795	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27179	275993	SUSHEN GUPTA	HORIZON AIR SUPPORTMAINTENANCE (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2007PTC170851	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27180	2979	SUSHANT GUPTA	HORIZON AIR SUPPORTMAINTENANCE (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2007PTC170851	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27181	347582	DEV GUPTA	HORIZON AIR SUPPORTMAINTENANCE (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2007PTC170851	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27182	1112842	HORI SHARMA	HORIZON ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92142DL2006PTC144383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27183	5141792	SUJIT SHARMA	HORIZON ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92142DL2006PTC144383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27184	2122014	AMIT SUKHIA	HORIZON BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27185	2203154	QAMAR HASSAN	HORIZON BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27186	5173822	HARISH AGARWAL	HORIZON ENGINEERS &CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27187	5173829	RICHA AGARWAL	HORIZON ENGINEERS &CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27188	2143371	DEVINDER BAI SOYA	HORIZON INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27189	2243904	GYANENDRA SINGH	HORIZON INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27190	97174	RAJ GUPTA	HORIZON INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27191	97200	PUSHPA GUPTA	HORIZON INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27192	97239	AKASH GUPTA	HORIZON INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27193	1057663	PRAKASH VALECHA	HORIZON INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27194	771830	PRATUL MADAN	HORIZON INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27195	2329600	STUART SPICE	HORIZON LIGHT AND ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2011PTC217671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27196	3477435	VICTOR SPICE	HORIZON LIGHT AND ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2011PTC217671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27197	3027046	ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA	HORIZON POWERSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC228813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27198	3193632	ROHIT SINGH	HORIZON POWERSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC228813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27199	5129973	OMPRAKASH SALWAN	HORIZON POWERSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC228813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27200	2179731	DEEPAK SHARMA	HORIZON PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27201	2211320	MANISH SHARMA	HORIZON PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27202	1732486	RAHUL JAIN	HORIZON REBOOTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC079344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27203	1769375	SUNIL JAIN	HORIZON REBOOTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC079344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27204	6829738	DHEERAJ SAKHUJA	HORIZON REBOOTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC079344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27205	5188673	JASVIR	HORIZON RETAIL MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2012PTC045110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27206	5188683	NARESH SEHRAWAT	HORIZON RETAIL MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2012PTC045110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27207	3551912	GANESAN RAJARAMAN	HORIZON SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC221951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27208	3551913	SUDHA RAJARAMAN	HORIZON SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC221951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27209	2923643	RAJAT SHARMA	HORIZON SWITCHES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501HR2010PTC040109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27210	929307	RAJIV GAUR	HORIZON SWITCHES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501HR2010PTC040109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27211	2314666	DEEPAK GUPTA	HORIZON TECHNOSIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27212	3314879	RAM GUPTA	HORIZON TECHNOSIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27213	3314884	RAJBALA BANGALI	HORIZON TECHNOSIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27214	3586053	KULDEEP SINGH	HORIZON TECHNOSIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27215	1930811	MOHSIN ALI	HORIZON TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27216	6371092	MOHAMMAD ALI	HORIZON TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27217	182132	RAJESH SRIVASTAVA	HORIZONS PUBLICITY AND ADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2003PTC120763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27218	999810	PRAGHYA SRIVASTAVA	HORIZONS PUBLICITY AND ADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2003PTC120763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27219	2705279	ABDUR RASHIDI	HORVER BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC193768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27220	2706478	AMIT VERMA	HORVER BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC193768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27221	2706526	MOHD ANWAR	HORVER BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC193768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27222	1295203	ABHISHEK DESHPANDE	HORVERT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC208474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27223	1323335	KAMALKISHOR JAISWAL	HORVERT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC208474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27224	2323448	SHASHI KUMAR	HOSPIRA INVESTMENT & FINANCE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27225	2330110	SANJU SHARMA	HOSPIRA INVESTMENT & FINANCE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27226	5100719	ARUN	HOSPIRA INVESTMENT & FINANCE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27227	1923530	TANDRA LODH	HOSPITAL DESIGNERS AND DEVELOPERS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL1999PTC097896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27228	433921	TILAK LODH	HOSPITAL DESIGNERS AND DEVELOPERS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL1999PTC097896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27229	1768891	HARJESH PAUL	HOSPITALITY TRAVEL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27230	2247511	DHARAMVIR CHAUHAN	HOSPITALITY TRAVEL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27231	2936611	MANJU GARG	HOSPITECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC200199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27232	5343826	ASHISH	HOSPITECH ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC200199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27233	6606432	KRISHAN GARG	HOSPITECH ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC200199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27234	7145659	AKSHI GARG	HOSPITECH ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC200199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27235	7145803	ISHA GARG	HOSPITECH ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC200199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27236	2026616	RAJ MALHOTRA	HOSPITEX DIAGNOSTICS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U33110DL2008PTC175047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27237	2538701	UJWAL SINGH	HOSPITEX DIAGNOSTICS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U33110DL2008PTC175047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27238	3217892	JASVINDER SUDAN	HOST REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2007PTC037092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27239	6699783	KRISHAN SHARMA	HOST REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2007PTC037092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27240	1130763	ARALIKATTE MEERA	HOT LEAF CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC122901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27241	2986463	JIAN LIU	HOT POT FOOD HUT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC041141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27242	2986490	HAIFENG ZHAO	HOT POT FOOD HUT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC041141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27243	3257431	DEVENDRA NIJAWAN	HOT STONE THERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC208811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27244	333995	NARINDER CHHATWAL	HOT STONE THERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC208811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27245	3607424	SUNGSOO SON	HOT STONE THERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC208811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27246	595675	VIJAY WASAN	HOT STONE THERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC208811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27247	3277845	PRAMOD RATHORE	HOTCHPOTCH DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC237379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27248	3407481	MARIA YOLANDA GONZALEZ	HOTCHPOTCH DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC237379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27249	115560	SHIKHA PAHUJA	HOTEL RAJDOOT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1962PTC003724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27250	115832	PREM ANAND	HOTEL RAJDOOT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1962PTC003724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27251	1902563	ANURAG PAHUJA	HOTEL RAJDOOT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1962PTC003724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27252	1102425	SHAMMEE SALARIA	HOTEL SNOWPEAK PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2001PTC112158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27253	1326900	SWARAN SALARIA	HOTEL SNOWPEAK PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2001PTC112158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27254	273764	DEEPAK MENON	HOTEL SNOWPEAK PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2001PTC112158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27255	284972	KULDEEP HALWASIYA	HOTEL SNOWPEAK PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2001PTC112158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27256	1051377	DAVINDER SINGH	HOTEL TEXAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1999PTC100710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27257	1051382	KULMOHAN SINGH	HOTEL TEXAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1999PTC100710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27258	1051387	HARJIT SINGH	HOTEL TEXAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1999PTC100710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27259	1051401	KANWALJIT SINGH	HOTEL TEXAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1999PTC100710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27260	1562001	GURPREET SINGH	HOTEL TEXAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1999PTC100710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27261	2136615	AJAY VERMA	HOTSHOT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC211920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27262	3399224	SATVEER SINGH	HOTSHOT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC211920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27263	2273919	VIJAY VERMA	HOTTIP HEAT AND CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28123DL2005PTC144183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27264	2273920	SHYAM VERMA	HOTTIP HEAT AND CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28123DL2005PTC144183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27265	40303	SANTOSH CHAKRABORTY	HOUGHTON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC173286	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27266	6762459	MICHAEL SHANNON	HOUGHTON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC173286	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27267	1551048	VIVIEN HARLEN	HOUSE OF HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC176920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27268	1552199	CHRISTOPHER HARLEN	HOUSE OF HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC176920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27269	3628545	KAMAL SHARMA	HOUSE OF TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC225807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27270	3628549	AMAN SHARMA	HOUSE OF TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC225807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27271	1603667	SANDEEP NARULA	HOWARD INK COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL1993PTC053029	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27272	1603830	RUCHI NARULA	HOWARD INK COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL1993PTC053029	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27273	1603667	SANDEEP NARULA	HOWARD OVERSEAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27274	1603830	RUCHI NARULA	HOWARD OVERSEAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27275	181803	DEEPAK THAPAR	HP CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2005PTC133828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27276	182000	GULSHAN THAPAR	HP CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2005PTC133828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27277	182056	VEENA THAPAR	HP CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2005PTC133828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27278	182110	SHEFALI THAPAR	HP CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2005PTC133828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27279	105370	SHREE DAGA	HP EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27280	105613	MAN DAGA	HP EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27281	1766156	NIDHI DHAWAN	HP REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27282	1848532	MADHUR DHAWAN	HP REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27283	5268126	SHAH AHMAD	HPC TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC240772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27284	6608876	NASAR AHMAD	HPC TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC240772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27285	3588856	ANWARUL HAQUE	HPG INFORMATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1999PTC099285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27286	6537740	MOHD	HPG INFORMATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1999PTC099285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27287	1162448	HARMEET KAUR	HPPR PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U21011DL2006PTC148737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27288	1469356	PARVINDER SINGH	HPPR PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U21011DL2006PTC148737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27289	55243	RANJEET SINGH	HPPR PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U21011DL2006PTC148737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27290	5359091	DAMODAR JADDU	HQZ BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC241161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27291	5359094	OJASWITA SHRIVASTAVA	HQZ BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC241161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27292	5116312	ANIL AGARWAL	HR LOGISTIC AND COURIER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC228174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27293	6618367	RITESH AGARWAL	HR LOGISTIC AND COURIER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC228174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27294	3172094	HARISH BABU	HR TRUSTEE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC208545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27295	3219856	RAM NIWAS	HR TRUSTEE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC208545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27296	3147854	MOHD VAKEEL	HRA EWASTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U90002DL2010PTC208318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27297	3147865	SHASHI BHUSHAN	HRA EWASTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U90002DL2010PTC208318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27298	5294695	GAYADANT YADAV	HRA EWASTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U90002DL2010PTC208318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27299	5294699	SALEEM AHMED	HRA EWASTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U90002DL2010PTC208318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27300	1028615	RADHE RATHORE	HRA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC211533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27301	1593806	ANITA JINDAL	HRA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC211533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27302	161242	VINOD RATHORE	HRA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC211533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27303	163946	RAMSARAN JINDAL	HRA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC211533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27304	1417486	BIKRAM UPADHYAY	HRC ENGINEERS ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2003PTC122513	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27305	1994776	UDAI RAI	HRC ENGINEERS ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2003PTC122513	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27306	3599503	HARINDER SINGH	HRD EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2009PTC039807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27307	3599512	DHARAM PRAKASH	HRD EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2009PTC039807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27308	3020090	RAJESH GUPTA	HRD METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2010PTC202460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27309	3636377	BIMLA GUPTA	HRD METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2010PTC202460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27310	2203953	ADARSH GILL	HRGEMS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27311	576854	SANDEEP BRAR	HRGEMS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27312	3411075	NARAYAN SINGH	HRIDAYESH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC217863	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27313	7005235	JITENDRA KUMAR	HRIDAYESH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC217863	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27314	5156185	RAJESH SINGH	HRIKITA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2012PTC044876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27315	5156193	RANDHIR SINGH	HRIKITA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2012PTC044876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27316	2830618	RAKESH VERMA	HRV IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2009PTC196367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27317	2856423	RAJNI VERMA	HRV IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2009PTC196367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27318	2869243	HIMANSHU BISHT	HRV TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC197727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27319	2869244	JAWAHAR SINGH	HRV TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC197727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27320	5104122	SANKAR PILLAI	HS CIRCUITRONIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U29219DL2011PTC229036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27321	51378	TILAK RAJ	HS CIRCUITRONIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U29219DL2011PTC229036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27322	118729	HARDEEP SINGH	HS SYNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC129074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27323	1582390	KANWALJIT SINGH	HS SYNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC129074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27324	1729369	VIBHOR BHARGAVA	HSB GREENTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC205869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27325	2944373	VIJAY HAKARI	HSB GREENTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC205869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27326	1941775	HWI CHAE	HSC TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL1999PTC097961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27327	2573584	EUN KIM	HSC TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL1999PTC097961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27328	3424033	REKHA CHOUDHARY	HSD OMNIA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500HR2011PTC042487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27329	3425275	NARESH KUMAR	HSD OMNIA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500HR2011PTC042487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27330	3599081	AMAN CHOUDHARY	HSD OMNIA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500HR2011PTC042487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27331	1485527	TARUN GUPTA	HSG BUILDWEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27332	1619050	HARI GUPTA	HSG BUILDWEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27333	3597525	HEMA	HSHP BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC232255	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27334	3600080	SATISH PANDEY	HSHP BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC232255	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27335	6448711	PARMANAND YADAV	HSI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27336	6459040	SHASHI YADAV	HSI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27337	2020664	VINITA GUPTA	HSK PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27338	2020700	NIRBHAY GUPTA	HSK PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27339	1053345	SOMA MAMAK	HSM MANAGERIAL CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC119444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27340	53549	HARCHARN MAMAK	HSM MANAGERIAL CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC119444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27341	2468315	MANBIR SINGH	HSM REAL ESTATE PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC038778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27342	2469814	HARISH GUPTA	HSM REAL ESTATE PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC038778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27343	2470046	SHYAM RAGHAV	HSM REAL ESTATE PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC038778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27344	1367947	SHAILIA KUMAR	HSP TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2001PTC109991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27345	2028576	HARIVEEN NAIN	HSP TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2001PTC109991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27346	1651134	PARAMJIT SINGH	HSPS INFIN ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27347	1931991	KARANDEEP PAHWA	HSPS INFIN ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27348	40602	GURCHARAN SINGH	HSPS INFIN ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27349	6587746	PANKAJ SINGH	HSS INFOTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC044474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27350	6587757	PITAM	HSS INFOTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC044474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27351	718066	BHUSHAN MITTAL	HTE ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15424DL1996PTC082637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27352	718123	DEEPAK MITTAL	HTE ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15424DL1996PTC082637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27353	2645205	AVINASH SAXENA	HTECH HANDSTALK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC191412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27354	2676310	ANURAG SACHDEV	HTECH HANDSTALK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC191412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27355	2160959	YASHWINI SINGH	HTG MANAGEMENT SKILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27356	3428948	RUPA DAS	HTG MANAGEMENT SKILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27357	2176393	TUSHAR MARWAHA	HTM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC179807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27358	2176437	MANPREET SAHNI	HTM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC179807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27359	1900457	ASHOK KUMAR	HUBA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27360	2152001	JEET GUPTA	HUBA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27361	2519224	PAWAN KUMAR	HUECLAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27362	2527618	JAIBIR MAHINDER	HUECLAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27363	2553795	GAURAV CHAWLA	HUG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27364	2553804	HEMPREET SINGH	HUG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27365	5323726	PARMOD MEHRA	HUGE AIMS REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC240596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27366	5339465	NISHA	HUGE AIMS REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC240596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27367	1013265	GURMEET CHAWLA	HUM SABKA CHIT FUND CO. PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1996PTC033071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27368	2277280	PARDEEP KUMAR	HUM SABKA CHIT FUND CO. PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1996PTC033071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27369	2458040	ASHUTOSH BHATT	HUM YUVA GOAT FARMING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2011PTC042636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27370	3299692	SUDIR RAO	HUM YUVA GOAT FARMING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2011PTC042636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27371	2580751	RAJAT KAPUR	HUMAN CONSORTIUM FOR AWARENESS COURAGE AND CHARITY	U92190DL2009NPL197367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27372	2605309	ROHAN KAPOOR	HUMAN CONSORTIUM FOR AWARENESS COURAGEAND CHARITY	U92190DL2009NPL197367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27373	2812116	AJIT KAPUR	HUMAN CONSORTIUM FOR AWARENESS COURAGEAND CHARITY	U92190DL2009NPL197367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27374	2817797	TARA SINGH	HUMAN CONSORTIUM FOR AWARENESS COURAGEAND CHARITY	U92190DL2009NPL197367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27375	2846978	APURVA VINOD	HUMAN CONSORTIUM FOR AWARENESS COURAGEAND CHARITY	U92190DL2009NPL197367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27376	7218525	FARAH BAQQAL	HUMAN CONSORTIUM FOR AWARENESS COURAGEAND CHARITY	U92190DL2009NPL197367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27377	1122455	TAJINDER PAL JUNEJA	HUMAN FACTOR TRAINING SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC146566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27378	1940245	INDIRA JUNEJA	HUMAN FACTOR TRAINING SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC146566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27379	2091019	PALAK AHUJA	HUMAN KERNEL PLACEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27380	6406011	PARDEEP SIDANA	HUMAN KERNEL PLACEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27381	5202273	MOHIT PANDEY	HUMAN NEEDS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27382	5203951	MEENAKSHI JUNEJA	HUMAN NEEDS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27383	1722001	AMIT ROY	HUMANE LIFESCENCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC222944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27384	2277472	ASHISH ROY	HUMANE LIFESCENCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC222944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27385	3580114	AJAY ROY	HUMANE LIFESCENCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC222944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27386	2947327	ANOOP DIXIT	HUMANTOUCH BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U36990DL2010PTC205309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27387	2947335	RITESH AGRAWAL	HUMANTOUCH BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U36990DL2010PTC205309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27388	2980845	NARENDRA DIXIT	HUMANTOUCH BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U36990DL2010PTC205309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27389	6564834	TARUN	HUMBLE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC175610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27390	6745591	VIKAS	HUMBLE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC175610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27391	2125359	SANJEEV ARORA	HUMLOG TRADETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC197917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27392	2836331	SATVIR SINGH	HUMLOG TRADETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC197917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27393	2836425	DHEERAJ ARORA	HUMLOG TRADETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC197917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27394	1983507	ANIL JOSHI	HUMSAY I GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC107479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27395	2128742	SANJAY SOLANKI	HUMSAY I GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC107479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27396	2454933	GANESH BALASUBRAMANIAM	HUMSAY I GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC107479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27397	3586757	SHALINI SOLANKI	HUMSAY I GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC107479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27398	1983507	ANIL JOSHI	HUMSAY INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC172062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27399	2454933	GANESH BALASUBRAMANIAM	HUMSAY INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC172062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27400	815063	RAVINDER SHARMA	HUMSAY INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC172062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27401	1870239	UMESHWARI SHRESTHA	HUNAB ALTERNATE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC176913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27402	554994	HIRANYA DHAR	HUNAB ALTERNATE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC176913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27403	5124643	BISHNU SHRESTHA	HUNG MU ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27404	5124646	SUMAN ROOKA	HUNG MU ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27405	2255511	MANISH KAUSHIK	HUNGAMA SMS ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2008PTC182706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27406	2255525	DEVANSHU PAUL	HUNGAMA SMS ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2008PTC182706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27407	2014585	ASHRAF ANSARI	HUNK SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC180958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27408	2052884	ANNAHA BEGAM	HUNK SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC180958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27409	1624383	PARVEEN DIXIT	HUNNY CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27410	3053660	JITENDER KUMAR	HUNNY CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27411	2131545	PAWAN KUMAR	HUNNY ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U28910HR2008PTC037861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27412	2165103	KOMAL SHARMA	HUNNY ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U28910HR2008PTC037861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27413	1584104	DILBAGH SETHI	HUNNY PRINTOGRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29294DL1997PTC084456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27414	1584151	MOHINDER SETHI	HUNNY PRINTOGRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29294DL1997PTC084456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27415	1642468	MARTENA WILSON	HUNNYFLY HOLIDAY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27416	1663229	VIHAL YADAV	HUNNYFLY HOLIDAY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27417	2600380	ARSHAD RAZA	HUNT PLACEMENT SOLUTIONS AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27418	2616567	MD KHAN	HUNT PLACEMENT SOLUTIONS AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27419	2616583	MOHD IQUBAL	HUNT PLACEMENT SOLUTIONS AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27420	1677885	UDAY KUMAR	HUNTER EYES SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U75302DL2008PTC172400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27421	1836204	ANJU TYAGI	HUNTER EYES SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U75302DL2008PTC172400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27422	5274683	LAXMI DEVI	HUNTER GUARDING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC195584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27423	7510383	MANOJ KUMAR	HUNTER GUARDING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC195584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27424	2348538	RANDHIR SINGH	HUNTER MAN POWER & SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC218963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27425	6545583	RAVI	HUNTER MAN POWER & SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC218963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27426	2348538	RANDHIR SINGH	HUNTER MAN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27427	2348568	RAJESH KUMAR	HUNTER MAN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27428	5249569	NIRMAL MALHOTRA	HUSH BULL INTERNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC236093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27429	5252075	SANTOSH SINGH	HUSH BULL INTERNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC236093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27430	1886074	VIJAY GUPTA	HVD TECHPRO PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27431	1886296	DINESH SACHDEVA	HVD TECHPRO PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27432	3280259	RAJESH HARJANI	HVL BUILDING DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210932	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27433	432058	ANIL VASWANI	HVL BUILDING DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210932	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27434	6903354	ANKUR NEHRA	HVL BUILDING DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210932	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27435	1975249	MANJU PURI	HVM ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1995PTC074761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27436	1991742	ASHOK PURI	HVM ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1995PTC074761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27437	3195005	PANKUL RATHORE	HVM ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1995PTC074761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27438	2171933	SHAKEEL QURESHEE	HVR ALLOYS AND STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020705	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27439	3553590	RAVINDRA TYAGI	HVR ALLOYS AND STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020705	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27440	605361	MOHAMMED USMAN	HVR ALLOYS AND STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020705	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27441	3259280	MUNEEB KHAN	HW TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC234900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27442	5175926	MAAZ KHAN	HW TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC234900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27443	5175957	ENAB KHAN	HW TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC234900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27444	5176000	ANKITA GADOO	HW TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC234900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27445	5152033	ASHWANI SHARMA	HWT LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC229416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27446	5152041	VINEY KUMAR	HWT LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC229416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27447	1896212	SANJAY SHARMA	HY B FOOD COURT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC172679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27448	2080236	PUSHPINDER SHARMA	HY B FOOD COURT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC172679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27449	2745160	KRISHNA SINGH	HYADES HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC209241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27450	3190893	SANDHYA SINGH	HYADES HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC209241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27451	2702036	DEEPAK KUMAR	HYALINE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27452	3115506	RAVINDER KUMAR	HYALINE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27453	3581240	RAJEEV TINGAL	HYALINE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27454	5217320	ALAMGIR ANSARI	HYATT CIVIL & INTERIORS CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC234553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27455	5217976	NADEEM AHMED	HYATT CIVIL & INTERIORS CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC234553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27456	5234321	SHAFIQ AHMAD	HYATT CIVIL & INTERIORS CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC234553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27457	5247878	JUNAID HUSAIN	HYATT CIVIL & INTERIORS CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC234553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27458	1679284	VINOD AGGARWAL	HYATT PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL1993PTC052817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27459	1679312	SHAKUNTLA AGGARWAL	HYATT PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL1993PTC052817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27460	1753599	RAJNI AGGARWAL	HYATT PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL1993PTC052817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27461	3570737	NAFIS AHMED	HYBRID ELEVATORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29150DL2011PTC222675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27462	3570749	JACKSON LOCHAN	HYBRID ELEVATORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29150DL2011PTC222675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27463	5149004	VIPIN KUMAR	HYBRID INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC229432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27464	5149018	SACHIN PANWAR	HYBRID INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC229432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27465	300978	VIVEK SACHDEVA	HYBRID MATERIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2012PTC235793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27466	5208604	SUBIA SHAH	HYBRID MATERIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2012PTC235793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27467	5208607	UTKARSH GAUTAM	HYBRID MATERIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2012PTC235793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27468	1223044	RAKESH KHATRI	HY-CHEM PETRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27469	2137422	JINFENG YANG	HYCOT IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27470	2495907	XIA ZHAO	HYCOT IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27471	3366400	ZHIJUN XU	HYCOT IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27472	3613702	KANWAL SINGH	HYCOT IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27473	2032059	CHANDER NAUTIYAL	HYDE ECO POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U90000DL2011PTC227548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27474	2241879	UDAY KUMAR PARUCHURI	HYDE ECO POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U90000DL2011PTC227548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27475	2241917	PARUCHURI USHA	HYDE ECO POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U90000DL2011PTC227548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27476	3406539	MANJU NAUTIYAL	HYDE ECO POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U90000DL2011PTC227548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27477	1899168	JAIDEV KAUSHIK	HYDEES ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC178837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27478	2152335	MUJAHID HAIDER	HYDEES ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC178837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27479	1735750	BIPENDRA SHAHI	HYDNUM ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC235067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27480	2003984	DEVESH SINGH	HYDNUM ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC235067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27481	5322884	LALAN SINGH	HYDROMO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2012PTC240195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27482	5322886	RAJ KOUL	HYDROMO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2012PTC240195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27483	6426059	PAWAN RAI	HYETO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27484	6911373	RISHI RAI	HYETO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27485	6919206	KRISHNAKUMAR SINGH	HYETO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27486	5173171	MUKESH	HYGEIA BIORESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2012PTC236601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27487	5173178	NITESH TIWARI	HYGEIA BIORESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2012PTC236601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27488	5173240	RASHMI	HYGEIA BIORESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2012PTC236601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27489	2748997	BIRAJ SAIKIA	HYGEIA CHEMPHARM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC194864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27490	2749978	VIJAY SAIKIA	HYGEIA CHEMPHARM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC194864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27491	3277097	PREM SINGH	HYGEIA MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2010PTC041683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27492	3277098	GAURAV SINGH	HYGEIA MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2010PTC041683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27493	2797318	AMIT AGARWAL	HYGEIAON LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2009PTC196058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27494	3156372	SAURAV MISHRA	HYGEIAON LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2009PTC196058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27495	2149507	ANIL AHUJA	HYGIENE FACILITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2008PTC038140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27496	3159392	SARIKA AHUJA	HYGIENE FACILITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2008PTC038140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27497	428063	DAVINDER CHAWLA	HYMN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC189728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27498	474629	SURINDER CHAWLA	HYMN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC189728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27499	428063	DAVINDER CHAWLA	HYMN HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC188023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27500	5213074	CHARAN SINGH	HYMN HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC188023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27501	3495368	BIJENDER SINGH	HYMN HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC172070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27502	428063	DAVINDER CHAWLA	HYMN HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC172070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27503	2082444	SURAJ KUMAR	HYNIX ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27504	2084583	VIJAY SHARMA	HYNIX ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27505	7260196	AMANDEEP WALIA	HYNIX ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27506	2787213	SUNIL KUMAR	HYPER TOWER VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27507	6591044	SATYAWAN DALAL	HYPER TOWER VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27508	5135618	RAHUL KHANDELWAL	HYPERION ADVISORY & OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2012PTC045670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27509	5136210	VAIBHAW KEDIA	HYPERION ADVISORY & OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2012PTC045670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27510	5150528	ANKUR GUPTA	HYPERION ADVISORY & OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2012PTC045670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27511	2876695	HARISH GUPTA	HYPERION APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC201049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27512	2876708	RAGHAV GUPTA	HYPERION APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC201049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27513	2876695	HARISH GUPTA	HYPERION CONSTRUCTIONS & INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2010PTC198089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27514	2876708	RAGHAV GUPTA	HYPERION CONSTRUCTIONS & INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2010PTC198089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27515	5282646	TARUNA CHOPRA	HYPERION HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC241275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27516	5311411	PARAG BHASIN	HYPERION HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC241275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27517	5257665	RAJEEV VAID	HYPERLOCAL NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2012PTC235790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27518	5258819	SANGEETA VAID	HYPERLOCAL NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2012PTC235790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27519	1011436	RAMAN OBEROI	HYPFEN SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL1996PTC080055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27520	5347233	AANCHAL OBEROI	HYPFEN SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL1996PTC080055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27521	1011436	RAMAN OBEROI	HYPFEN WINDOW CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL2010PTC210002	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27522	5347233	AANCHAL OBEROI	HYPFEN WINDOW CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL2010PTC210002	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27523	6959352	VISHAL JULKA	HYPFEN WINDOW CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL2010PTC210002	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27524	2748698	RAVINDER SHARMA	HYPHEN INDIA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27525	2748716	ASHOK KUMAR	HYPHEN INDIA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27526	13917	AJAY BISHNOI	HYTHRO POWER CORPORATION LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC057652	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27527	16556	AMUL GABRANI	HYTHRO POWER CORPORATION LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC057652	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27528	1875022	CHONGSUB RIM	HYUPJIN CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27529	2204343	SEONHEE LIM	HYUPJIN CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27530	1678814	SREEDEVI SUNKARA	I & C ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27531	1680626	CHINNAM MURTY	I & C ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27532	1848833	VENKATA SUBBA RAO MULUPURI	I & C ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27533	1205359	SANDEEP SHARMA	I CAT STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2005PTC142815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27534	2717953	KULDEEP SHARMA	I CAT STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2005PTC142815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27535	2300729	ROHIT SHARMA	I FACTOR MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27536	2304363	SUMIT SHARMA	I FACTOR MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27537	1194741	ARVIND KAILA	I FLY TRIPS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27538	756590	JOGINDER SINGH	I FLY TRIPS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27539	879669	JAIDEEP KAPOOR	I FLY TRIPS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27540	956649	FRANK MASSEY	I FLY TRIPS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27541	1079554	SANJEEV CHANANA	I G CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC077365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27542	1180899	IQBAL CHANNA	I G CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC077365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27543	1047682	MOHAMMAD HAROON	I I C INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27544	380634	MOHMMAD RAHMAN	I I C INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27545	98118	MOHAMMED RAHMAN	I I C INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27546	2392419	MANJARI PASRICHA	I I SOFTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC186081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27547	2400745	ANJALI CHOWDHURY	I I SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC186081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27548	3634536	DILIP ROYCHOWDHURY	I I SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC186081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27549	1739475	MASATO MURAKAMI	I J HOME SUPPORT MANAGEMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC036989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27550	1847532	SEIEI SHIMOJI	I J HOME SUPPORT MANAGEMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC036989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27551	556277	GURU BIDLAN	I J HOME SUPPORT MANAGEMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC036989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27552	975386	KAMLA BIDLAN	I J HOME SUPPORT MANAGEMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC036989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27553	669476	NITIN WADHERA	I J PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC139766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27554	669515	CHANDER WADHERA	I J PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC139766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27555	733690	JYOTI WADHERA	I J PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC139766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27556	3549200	ISHA ARORA	I M ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29244DL2011PTC224752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27557	3570909	MANISH MOHAN	I M ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29244DL2011PTC224752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27558	2609648	INDRAPAL LAL	I P A INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27559	2688030	ANURAG BHADAURIA	I P A INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27560	1618728	PANKAJ KOHLI	I P MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2004PTC124374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27561	1658779	INDER KOHLI	I P MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2004PTC124374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27562	2945211	MEIR GENISH	I POINT ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC199908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27563	2972536	RADHIKA KAPOOR	I POINT ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC199908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27564	3401099	DEV PAL	I POINT ESOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204HR2011PTC042674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27565	3402588	SUNIL KUMAR	I POINT ESOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204HR2011PTC042674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27566	1375898	SALIM KHAN	I R HABITATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27567	1375947	RADHAKRISHNAN AIYYER	I R HABITATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27568	1395806	GAURISHANKAR GANAPATHY	I R HABITATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27569	3265820	ANURAG BATTA	I RAD TELESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC211015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27570	945707	MOHIT SHARMA	I RAD TELESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC211015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27571	1089174	HARMEET SINGH	I S ENGINEERS CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27572	1089198	RUPINDER SINGH	I S ENGINEERS CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27573	1168380	INDERJIT SINGH	I S ENGINEERS CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27574	618285	UMESH GIRI	I S EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC125444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27575	618289	VIVEK GIRI	I S EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC125444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27576	1038363	RAM SACHDEVA	I S METALFORD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27577	1038408	SANJIV SACHDEVA	I S METALFORD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27578	2167035	SANGEETA SACHDEVA	I S METALFORD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27579	2575750	SANGITA DHINGRA	I S METALFORD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27580	549622	INDER BIR SINGH CHHABRA	I S METALFORD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27581	549642	SUKHBIR SINGH CHHABRA	I S METALFORD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27582	2817582	MANISH SRINET	I S SCRAPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2010PTC200120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27583	2970807	USHA BHADAORIA	I S SCRAPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2010PTC200120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27584	1269704	ASHOK KUMAR	I T F BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27585	1306157	BISHAN SOLANKI	I T F BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27586	1044058	STEIN BAGGER	I T FACTORY (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC114798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27587	1044209	CARSTEN SJORUP	I T FACTORY (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC114798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27588	2508089	SURYAKANT BARANWAL	I TECH MANTRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27589	2517974	DEEPAK KUMAR	I TECH MANTRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27590	2567244	AMIT GAUR	I TEL INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC188220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27591	3336262	PRIYANKA JOSHI	I TEL INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC188220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27592	3644680	INDU SHARMA	I V R Y TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC082590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27593	5179234	REKHA SHARMA	I V R Y TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC082590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27594	855828	VIMLA SHARMA	I V R Y TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC082590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27595	3642078	AMIT DUTTA	I VISION SECURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27596	3642084	VIVEK SEHGAL	I VISION SECURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27597	2407391	IBRARUL HAQUE	I&S GAINWELL SALES COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U52602HR2009PTC039201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27598	2408645	ARSHAD EQUEBAL	I&S GAINWELL SALES COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U52602HR2009PTC039201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27599	3534535	SHAHZAD KHAN	I. A. A. CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC220447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27600	3534754	ILYAS KHAN	I. A. A. CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC220447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27601	2364411	VIKAS BANSAL	I. C. EDUVISION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80212DL2009PTC186906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27602	6963211	ASHOK BANSAL	I. C. EDUVISION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80212DL2009PTC186906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27603	338557	INDU ANAND	I. C. OPTICALS & HEARING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27604	338603	GAURAV ANAND	I. C. OPTICALS & HEARING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27605	3379959	INDU SINGH	I. P. EDUCATION ANDMANPOWER CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC213775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27606	3383029	PRAVINCHANDRA DESAI	I. P. EDUCATION ANDMANPOWER CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC213775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27607	2774457	VIKRAM JAYANAND	I. V. RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2009PTC039614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27608	2774592	INDRANI MUKHERJEE	I. V. RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2009PTC039614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27609	5258312	MOHAMMAD NAIMUDDIN	I.N. INTERIORS AND FURNITURES PRIVATELIMITED	U36102DL2012PTC235279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27610	6763458	GUL BAHAR	I.N. INTERIORS AND FURNITURES PRIVATELIMITED	U36102DL2012PTC235279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27611	1402301	AMIT JAIN	I.P. CELERATE INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC140874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27612	2193391	ANJALI JAIN	I.P. CELERATE INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC140874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27613	386282	SANJEEV SAINI	I.P. PETRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27614	386416	INDU SAINI	I.P. PETRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27615	2344139	RAJKAWAL SINGH	I.R.A. TELE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201HR2010PTC039897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27616	2476508	APURBA SWAIN	I.R.A. TELE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201HR2010PTC039897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27617	457679	SACHIN GOEL	I.T.PLANET INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC145015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27618	457684	TARUN GROVER	I.T.PLANET INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC145015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27619	2969619	VINOD SINGHAL	I.V. SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC200320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27620	2969620	INDER SINGH	I.V. SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC200320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27621	1256417	ASAN MULANI	I2N EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC161912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27622	305403	SIMI MULANI	I2N EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC161912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27623	5196950	PRATEEK SAHNI	I3 INFOTECH API TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC232289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27624	5196952	MANOJ SAMUEL	I3 INFOTECH API TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC232289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27625	5107620	AKHILESH PRASAD	I4M IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC235787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27626	5165399	NAVIN SOLANKI	I4M IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC235787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27627	2717632	RAJIV KUMAR	IA COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27628	2717820	SURYAKANTA SINGH	IA COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27629	2166619	INDER JEET	IA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC178639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27630	2406155	AJAY YADAV	IA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC178639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27631	1969689	DEEPAK NANDRA	IA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27632	1969704	ASHOK KUMAR	IA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27633	3024292	SUPRATIM GHATAK	IACT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC232555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27634	3024309	SUPRATIK GHATAK	IACT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC232555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27635	5166106	RAJU MUKHERJEE	IACT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC232555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27636	5215642	BARUN PAUL	IACT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC232555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27637	5112374	VINAY VERMA	IAD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC228162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27638	5112376	SACHIN KUMAR	IAD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC228162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27639	3518596	AJAY SHARMA	IADD ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27640	3518597	NAUSHAD AHMAD	IADD ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27641	1450557	SONU KUMAR	IAHT COMPUTER EDUCATION POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2007PTC037004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27642	1450575	PAWAN KUMAR	IAHT COMPUTER EDUCATION POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2007PTC037004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27643	86023	SANJAY VASHISTH	IAHT COMPUTER EDUCATION POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2007PTC037004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27644	1654521	MOHIT VAISH	IAM CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2007PTC168078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27645	1654572	ASHISH THAKRAL	IAM CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2007PTC168078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27646	1594418	MANOJ BADRAIKA	IAMNE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27647	1594490	RAMA BADRAIKA	IAMNE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27648	1134900	RAJENDER JAIN	IANT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27649	1134945	NITIN JAIN	IANT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27650	2481318	PRASHANTA RANA	IAP CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC039195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27651	2638586	RAJNI RANA	IAP CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC039195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27652	3098547	ANAND GURUNG	IAP CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC039195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27653	5333732	MANISH KUMAR	IASSIST TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC046669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27654	6513268	SUBHASH CHAND	IASSIST TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC046669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27655	3453091	KAPIL BAJAJ	IAXELLE CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27656	3454925	MANJIT SINGH	IAXELLE CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27657	2270831	HIMANSHU MEHTA	IBEE BATTERIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC182150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27658	2270848	MALA SINGH	IBEE BATTERIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC182150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27659	2270867	INDU SHARMA	IBEE BATTERIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC182150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27660	2419648	AMIT SHARMA	IBHA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2008PTC186214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27661	2419756	ASHISH SHARMA	IBHA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2008PTC186214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27662	2402503	VANITA KHETAN	IBI STRATEGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC038688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27663	2402529	RAMACHANDRAN DAMODARAN PILLAI	IBI STRATEGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC038688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27664	2739812	DEVANSHU SHEKHAR	I-BIZZ INDIA COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC105923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27665	2739824	RAGINEE MISHRA	I-BIZZ INDIA COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC105923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27666	6410808	RAJESH KUMAR	I-BIZZ INDIA COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC105923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27667	3017827	INTZAR KHAN	IBK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27668	3040263	AAISHA	IBK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27669	3397649	DHARAM RAJ	IBK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27670	3397657	MOHD AHMED	IBK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27671	3636526	BIJENDER	IBK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27672	2637207	IQBAL SAIFI	IBN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC221195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27673	3531959	NAWAB DILDAR	IBN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC221195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27674	3531963	KHAN ALAM	IBN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC221195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27675	2417510	MOHD UMAR	IBP CONSULTANT AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC186018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27676	2417537	MOHD ASHRAF	IBP CONSULTANT AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC186018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27677	2451136	MOHD SAHID	IBP CONSULTANT AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC186018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27678	5321841	MOHIT SHRIVASTAV	IBS INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27679	5321844	ASHISH TOMAR	IBS INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27680	1227430	JOSHY CHACKO	IBSF PROMOS AND EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27681	1228488	ALICE JOSHY	IBSF PROMOS AND EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27682	2103618	AMIT SHARMA	ICARUS DATA SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC126840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27683	3179420	APURVA SHARAN	ICARUS DATA SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC126840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27684	1006273	FARZANA AZAM	ICARUS INTERNET VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC213344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27685	3374351	ZEESHAN AZAM	ICARUS INTERNET VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC213344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27686	2060591	HARJINDER GILL	ICC STAFFING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27687	2060596	PARAMJIT KAUR	ICC STAFFING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27688	2876600	MUKUND KUMAR	ICE & SPICE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC198332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27689	2889928	RAKIB ANJUM	ICE & SPICE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC198332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27690	3613454	JAYAKRISHNA JAYESHWARAN	ICE CAPS CORPORATE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC240069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27691	3613479	BIKASH GOYAL	ICE CAPS CORPORATE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC240069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27692	2318079	MRINAL MONDAL	ICE HAIR LOUNGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC208591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27693	3162337	ANSH ADLAKHA	ICE HAIR LOUNGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC208591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27694	3162363	FAHEEM AHMED	ICE HAIR LOUNGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC208591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27695	3188728	WASIM AHMED	ICE HAIR LOUNGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC208591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27696	1032000	SANJEEV KUMAR	ICE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC130985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27697	1969858	SEEMA SUNAYANA	ICE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC130985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27698	2631186	BOBBY BEDI	ICEE SLUSH PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC192437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27699	2637003	SARABDAYAL SINGH	ICEE SLUSH PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC192437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27700	2475989	RANVEER CHANDELA	ICEI MULTI LEVEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27701	2476006	MUKESH CHAND	ICEI MULTI LEVEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27702	2948998	LI LIN	ICHCHA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27703	2949014	XIAOHONG WANG	ICHCHA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27704	2650098	YOGESH KAUSHIK	ICHIBAN ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27705	2704546	AKHILESH SHATRUGHAN	ICHIBAN ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27706	3041065	VINAY PUNIA	ICHIBAN ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27707	2444920	GOPINATH SUTAR	ICHIEVE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2009PTC050122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27708	425304	VISHNU PRASAD	ICHIEVE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2009PTC050122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27709	2320893	HARISH KUMAR	ICL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27710	2320913	PUNIT VASHISHT	ICL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27711	3606387	YANBO ZHANG	ICL RUNH POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2012PTC232869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27712	3606402	CUIHONG CHEN	ICL RUNH POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2012PTC232869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27713	378222	SUCHA SEHRA	ICL RUNH POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2012PTC232869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27714	378247	PARAMJEET SEHRA	ICL RUNH POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2012PTC232869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27715	1645741	SANJIT SINGH	ICODE CUSTOMER MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC132659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27716	6413870	NISHA SINGH	ICODE CUSTOMER MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC132659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27717	1316946	AMBARISH PAREKH	ICOMPETE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC229853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27718	2428104	SHIV RAGHUWANSHI	ICOMPETE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC229853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27719	2448169	RAMBIR MALIK	ICON CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2008PTC186243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27720	3548718	SIMLESH MALIK	ICON CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2008PTC186243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27721	2944427	PRADEEP UNNI	ICON COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2010PTC041156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27722	413380	LATHA UNNI	ICON COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2010PTC041156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27723	1686715	ARINDAM MOHANTY	ICON CONTENT MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2006PTC147014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27724	2121955	ANUPAM MOHANTY	ICON CONTENT MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2006PTC147014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27725	3297142	KRISHNA MOHANTY	ICON CONTENT MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2006PTC147014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27726	3225023	MANJEET SINGH	ICON GREENTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222886	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27727	3225031	SATINDER SINGH	ICON GREENTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222886	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27728	3225072	SURJIT SINGH	ICON GREENTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222886	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27729	3430763	TARA SINGH	ICON GREENTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222886	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27730	1788203	RAJESH PRASAD	ICON INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC126851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27731	1788331	ASHISH VERMA	ICON INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC126851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27732	3165284	SANJEEV KUMAR	ICON PACKAGING MACHINERIES COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2010PTC209818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27733	6565545	GEETA GAUTAM	ICON PACKAGING MACHINERIES COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2010PTC209818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27734	2171339	ARUN SHARMA	ICON POWERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC178272	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27735	2171348	AJAY SINGH	ICON POWERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC178272	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27736	1321337	VEENU SACHDEV	ICON PROPERTY MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160272	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27737	1321363	PAVAN SACHDEV	ICON PROPERTY MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160272	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27738	3274825	UDHAY NADAR	ICON TECH MACHINERYPRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2010PTC210919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27739	3286121	SARAVANAN MUTHUSAMY	ICON TECH MACHINERYPRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2010PTC210919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27740	1922994	HANS GULATI	ICON TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053863	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27741	2055950	RAJESH GULATI	ICON TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053863	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27742	2056044	MEENA GULATI	ICON TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053863	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27743	5160646	SUCHIT AHUJA	ICONBS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL2012PTC230291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27744	5160674	VIMLA AHUJA	ICONBS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL2012PTC230291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27745	3575837	ASHISH HANS	ICONIC CAREER OPTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74220DL2012PTC238591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27746	5285155	RAVINDER KUMAR	ICONIC CAREER OPTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74220DL2012PTC238591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27747	3158713	TARUN VERMANI	ICONIC HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2010PTC041703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27748	3185586	TARUN NAYYAR	ICONIC HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2010PTC041703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27749	3232859	DINESH PATIL	ICONIX TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300HR2010PTC041564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27750	6939020	KHAIRULBASHAR ANSARI	ICONIX TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300HR2010PTC041564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27751	2718950	NIKHIL GAIKWAD	ICONNECT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U72900DL2000PLC104653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27752	3339694	ESAKKI EANAN	ICONNECT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U72900DL2000PLC104653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27753	6553006	PRADEEP WALANJU	ICONNECT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U72900DL2000PLC104653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27754	123723	SARABJEET KALSI	ICONS INFRAPROP PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC214015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27755	3375196	JASPREET SINGH	ICONS INFRAPROP PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC214015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27756	169614	UJWAL CHOWDHURY	ICONS MEDIA INITIATIVE PVT. LTD.	U22130DL2006PTC149715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27757	3279880	KARAN RAJPAL	ICONS MEDIA INITIATIVE PVT. LTD.	U22130DL2006PTC149715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27758	465716	SAMIR SIKDAR	ICONS MEDIA INITIATIVE PVT. LTD.	U22130DL2006PTC149715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27759	2777332	AKHTAR ALI	ICORP TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27760	3602399	GULSITARA ALI	ICORP TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27761	3056962	BIPIN SRIVASTAVA	ICREATE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27762	3057045	SUBHRA PAL	ICREATE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27763	3064997	ARUN DAS	ICREATE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27764	337293	SHIV DUGAL	ICRI RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC120614	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27765	403434	SUKRUTI DUGAL	ICRI RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC120614	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27766	403503	KANISHK DUGAL	ICRI RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC120614	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27767	1472776	GAURAV MEHROTRA	ICRS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC125221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27768	2047122	PUSHPENDR SINGH	ICRS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC125221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27769	2378515	LUXMI SINGH	ICRS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC125221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27770	2459567	MITHLESH DEVI	ICS COMPUTER HARDWARE & ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2009PTC038838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27771	2459589	ROOP SINGH	ICS COMPUTER HARDWARE & ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2009PTC038838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27772	1271724	PRITAM PAL	ICS CONNECT LIMITED	U72900DL2005PLC142458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27773	1787335	SWADESH SARANGI	ICS CONNECT LIMITED	U72900DL2005PLC142458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27774	2788019	GOBARDHAN NAIK	ICS CONNECT LIMITED	U72900DL2005PLC142458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27775	502218	DEVENDRA BAJAJ	ICS CONNECT LIMITED	U72900DL2005PLC142458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27776	2041797	LIAM CLIFFORD	ICS GLOBAL VISAS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008FTC175776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27777	5214909	SEAN LAZENBY	ICS GLOBAL VISAS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008FTC175776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27778	1063101	RAJESH KUMAR	ICS MOULDS & DIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC159104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27779	2928454	NIDHI SRIVASTAVA	ICS MOULDS & DIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC159104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27780	1054534	RAKESH SHARMA	ICS SOLUTIONS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27781	1054607	HEMA SHARMA	ICS SOLUTIONS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27782	1871143	RAHUL SHUKLA	ICSC COSMETICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2005PLC142265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27783	2174021	VIJAI SHUKLA	ICSC COSMETICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2005PLC142265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27784	2425429	ALOK SHUKLA	ICSC COSMETICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2005PLC142265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27785	2425497	PHILIP SHUKLA	ICSC COSMETICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2005PLC142265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27786	5192029	RAMAN	ICT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27787	5192036	MOHIT KUMAR	ICT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27788	1256614	AJAY CHIKERSAL	ICT MICROCOMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC239372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27789	2567385	VAIBHAV SHARMA	ICT MICROCOMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC239372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27790	5289324	SANJAY NARULA	ICT MICROCOMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC239372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27791	3532860	AJAY SHARMA	ICYBERGENIE TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC043108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27792	3532870	MOHAN SINGH	ICYBERGENIE TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC043108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27793	3532888	VINOD KUMAR	ICYBERGENIE TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC043108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27794	2730255	SANJAY UNIYAL	ID STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27795	2730257	RENU UNIYAL	ID STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27796	3478006	INDIRA SINGH	ID VISION CHILDCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2011PTC225324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27797	3520069	DAVID RAJ	ID VISION CHILDCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2011PTC225324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27798	3478006	INDIRA SINGH	ID VISION ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31503DL2011PTC225115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27799	3520069	DAVID RAJ	ID VISION ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31503DL2011PTC225115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27800	2791033	ANIL BHATI	IDA PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC197724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27801	2838663	INDER JIT	IDA PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC197724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27802	37474	HIMMAT SINGH	IDAP ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC113053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27803	37553	KARAM SINGH	IDAP ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC113053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27804	416434	NEEL SINHA	IDAP ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC113053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27805	2163553	ANAND HANDA	IDAT ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185046	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27806	804733	NISHANT MALHOTRA	IDAT ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185046	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27807	1502231	DILIP KUMAR	IDBS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC163746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27808	1503346	LALIT KUMAR	IDBS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC163746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27809	3024093	SHITAL JAIN	IDEA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2011PTC213732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27810	3024591	NIRBHAY YADAV	IDEA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2011PTC213732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27811	5195898	TARUN	IDEA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC211224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27812	6677136	AKSHAY KUMAR	IDEA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC211224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27813	2227299	SHALINI MALVIYA	IDEA INFOLABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC038760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27814	2227353	RAJNEESH MALVIYA	IDEA INFOLABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC038760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27815	2228392	GURPREET LITT	IDEA INFOLABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC038760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27816	5150060	MITHLESH KUMARI	IDEA PACKERS AND MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2012PTC231041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27817	5155801	GAJENDRA BAGHEL	IDEA PACKERS AND MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2012PTC231041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27818	2672312	TUSHAR RAJ	IDEA SEEDS TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27819	2699777	ASHISH SINGH	IDEA SEEDS TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27820	173781	RUP PILLAI	IDEA STREAMZ CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108910	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27821	230906	MONA BHATTACHARYA	IDEA STREAMZ CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108910	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27822	3312906	CHETAN MANGAT	IDEA DEMOCRACY VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27823	5175986	ROHIT MISRA	IDEA DEMOCRACY VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27824	5182903	ASUTOSH SHARMA	IDEA DEMOCRACY VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27825	2756925	ZEESHAN HAIDAR	IDEAL AIR CONDITIONING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27826	3095224	MOHAMMAD ZAIDI	IDEAL AIRCONDITIONING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27827	3202864	VANSHIKA TARACHANDANI	IDEAL AVIATIONNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2012PTC240990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27828	363998	DINESH TARACHANDANI	IDEAL AVIATIONNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2012PTC240990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27829	5271194	PATRICK MEUNIER	IDEAL DIRECT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012FTC237622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27830	5271200	ANNA RITA MEUNIER	IDEAL DIRECT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012FTC237622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27831	1005026	KIRAN SOIN	IDEAL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27832	2442859	PRAN MONGA	IDEAL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27833	1825225	MANISH KUMAR	IDEAL FAMILY VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC169643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27834	1830436	ATIQRU REHMAN	IDEAL FAMILY VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC169643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27835	2201725	RAKESH RAWAT	IDEAL POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U32107DL2008PTC179861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27836	2201834	BIJOY MURALEEDHARAN	IDEAL POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U32107DL2008PTC179861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27837	2837085	KOMAL CHOPRA	IDEAL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC201473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27838	2837092	SAKSHI CHOPRA	IDEAL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC201473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27839	2409187	SURJIT RAJPUROHIT	IDEAS ADVISORY & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC204001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27840	2689433	MAMTA RAJPUROHIT	IDEAS ADVISORY & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC204001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27841	3118578	PUSHP ADHLAKHA	IDEAS BAZAAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC162629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27842	3142205	LOVELEEN YOG	IDEAS BAZAAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC162629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27843	2161611	SUDHIR MOHAN	IDEAS MARKETING ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1998PTC095556	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27844	2610263	ASHOK KHANNA	IDEAS MARKETING ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1998PTC095556	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27845	5245561	JAYA PRASAD	IDEASUGAR ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2012PTC045665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27846	5245566	RAI PRASAD	IDEASUGAR ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2012PTC045665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27847	1661754	MANISH BANSAL	IDEATION CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC162102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27848	632335	PRADEEP DUTTA	IDEATION CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC162102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27849	1595739	SAUMYA UPADHYAYA	IDEATION LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC201892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27850	1661754	MANISH BANSAL	IDEATION LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC201892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27851	2649519	JITESH ARORA	IDEATION SOFT LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27852	2651821	RENU ARORA	IDEATION SOFT LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27853	2956070	AJAY YADAV	IDENTITY BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27854	2957783	SATYENDRA MISHRA	IDENTITY BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27855	2896349	QAMRUL SALEHIN	IDEOLOGIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC208721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27856	2896375	NAZRUL SABERIN	IDEOLOGIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC208721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27857	2907333	BADRUS SALEKEEN	IDEOLOGIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC208721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27858	2937850	RAHUL SWAMI	IDEVO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC208221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27859	3164408	SURENDRA SWAMI	IDEVO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC208221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27860	3449545	RAJ KUMAR	IDHANTA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC205784	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27861	3449963	SUNDER SINGH	IDHANTA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC205784	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27862	2179860	KUNAL MAJUMDAR	IDIOM COMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2008PTC038616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27863	2179865	ABANTI MAJUMDAR	IDIOM COMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2008PTC038616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27864	2872598	RAVI VERMA	IDIOM COMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2008PTC038616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27865	1167468	SULABH SINGH	IDL ARCHITECTURE & GRAPHICS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC171632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27866	238162	NEERAJ BHARATI	IDL ARCHITECTURE & GRAPHICS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC171632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27867	1805365	AJAY JAIN	IDL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC171693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27868	238162	NEERAJ BHARATI	IDL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC171693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27869	2271091	BABANJEET MEW	IDOL CAFE HEART PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2009PTC038720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27870	2471000	KANWER SINGH	IDOL CAFE HEART PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2009PTC038720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27871	2991141	MANDEEP RATHI	IDONEOUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC201875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27872	2991147	MUDIT DASS	IDONEOUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC201875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27873	3631092	SATYENDRA SINGH	IDREAM PROJECTS ANDTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27874	3631093	ADESH KATIYAR	IDREAM PROJECTS ANDTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27875	1209391	SUJEET ACHARYA	IDS ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2007PTC158384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27876	1661005	SHRADDHA ACHARYA	IDS ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2007PTC158384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27877	2453669	BRAJENDRA MUKHERJEE	IDUS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC234536	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27878	6404345	ANANGA KAR	IDUS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC234536	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27879	1947408	JASPAL KUKREJA	IE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27880	1947447	AJAY CHAUDHARY	IE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27881	2030769	ABHISHEK RICHHARIYA	IE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27882	2083211	MURALIDHARAN MUTHUSWAMY	IE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27883	2958760	AKASH SRIVASTAVA	IE GUILD BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC212163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27884	2962044	ANURAG SINGH	IE GUILD BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC212163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27885	3349974	TARUN SINGH	IE GUILD BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC212163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27886	2958760	AKASH SRIVASTAVA	IE GUILD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204304	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27887	2962044	ANURAG SINGH	IE GUILD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204304	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27888	1452754	NIRMAL SINGH	IEC ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27889	1452778	KANWAL KAUR	IEC ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27890	1452789	KIRAN MADAN	IEC ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27891	378065	DEVINDER MADAN	IEC ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27892	2937589	VIKAS YADAV	IEDVANTAGE EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2010PTC200689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27893	5208791	GARIMA VIKAS	IEDVANTAGE EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2010PTC200689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27894	3034189	SARITA JAIN	IEE DEE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27895	3034197	ADISH JAIN	IEE DEE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27896	3034207	SUSHIL JAIN	IEE DEE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27897	2422704	MANISH CHHABRA	IEN EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC238056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27898	5148555	RAM PRATAP	IEN EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC238056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27899	5184243	LATA KANODIA	I-EXPRESS MEDIA & ART ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2012PTC231854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27900	5184256	ANKITA KANODIA	I-EXPRESS MEDIA & ART ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2012PTC231854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27901	3625867	SHAHWAR JAFRI	IFA ASSISTANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL2011PTC225819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27902	6677296	MARIUM FATIMA	IFA ASSISTANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL2011PTC225819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27903	48958	SANJEEV ASTHANA	IFARM VENTURE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27904	533055	DINESH SHAHRA	IFARM VENTURE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27905	3019376	NEERAJ SHARMA	IFI REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27906	3019385	DHEERAJ SHARMA	IFI REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27907	5292453	NAVDEEP BHAGLA	IFLINZ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC046287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27908	5292493	SUMIT SINGH	IFLINZ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC046287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27909	1871143	RAHUL SHUKLA	IFSC OILS AND FATS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27910	2174021	VIJAI SHUKLA	IFSC OILS AND FATS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27911	2425429	ALOK SHUKLA	IFSC OILS AND FATS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27912	2425497	PHILIP SHUKLA	IFSC OILS AND FATS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27913	3055396	BIJENDER SINGH	IGC LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED	U24100HR2011PLC044579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27914	6391189	VIRENDER SINGH	IGC LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED	U24100HR2011PLC044579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27915	6734172	SURENDER SINGH	IGC LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED	U24100HR2011PLC044579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27916	1389255	GOVIND DUBEY	IGEN INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27917	1389276	PANKAJ SHUKLA	IGEN INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27918	3247195	SANDEEP KASHYAP	IGENNIE TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC210601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27919	5217796	MANISH SACHDEVA	IGENNIE TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC210601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27920	2157525	SANDEEP KALIA	IGI EDILIQ PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC231207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27921	2615261	JHON BANGA	IGI EDILIQ PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC231207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27922	3033190	BHUPINDER SINGH	IGI EDILIQ PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC231207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27923	3567268	VARDARAJ RAMAIAH	IGI EDILIQ PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC231207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27924	2584083	MRIDUAL KALIA BHATNAGAR	IGI HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC231883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27925	3033190	BHUPINDER SINGH	IGI HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC231883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27926	3528644	BANDHU SHARMA	IGLOBAL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2011PTC222077	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27927	3558472	RAVI NATRAJAN	IGLOBAL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2011PTC222077	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27928	5255159	RISHI SHARMA	IGLOBE CAREER CANNONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC236580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27929	5255220	PREETI SHARMA	IGLOBE CAREER CANNONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC236580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27930	2977132	JOSEPH KATIKIREDDY	IGLOO COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC201546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27931	2984302	KATIKIREDDY SUBBARAO	IGLOO COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC201546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27932	2147489	NAVDEEP KALIA	IGLOW TILES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26955DL2008PTC181752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27933	2157525	SANDEEP KALIA	IGLOW TILES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26955DL2008PTC181752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27934	2420488	KAMAL DHIMAN	IGNICOM BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27935	2420881	KOMAL SWAROOP	IGNICOM BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27936	2929575	PRABHAT DUBEY	IGOR INDIA EXIM COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC201974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27937	2986250	IGOR SURKOV	IGOR INDIA EXIM COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC201974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27938	3604857	BHUPENDER SINGH	I-GREENS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27939	3604860	JAI SINGH	I-GREENS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27940	3604869	NAVNEET GOYAL	I-GREENS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27941	3203456	GAURAV NARULA	IGUILD REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC210229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27942	3203484	SIDDHARTH KUMAR	IGUILD REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC210229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27943	2909053	ABHISHEK YENMANDRA	IHAVAASA ARTS AND ANIMATION STUDIOSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27944	2909067	AMIT SHARMA	IHAVAASA ARTS AND ANIMATION STUDIOSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27945	2909069	ANIL NEGI	IHAVAASA ARTS AND ANIMATION STUDIOSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27946	3553656	SEEMA SHARMA	IICM ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27947	3573870	DEEPAK SHARMA	IICM ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27948	3553656	SEEMA SHARMA	IICM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27949	3573870	DEEPAK SHARMA	IICM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27950	1112423	SANDEEP MAKKAD	IIG TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27951	121183	PRIYA PATNEY	IIG TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27952	212596	PARIKSHIT MAKKAD	IIG TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27953	358651	SINDHUJA MISHRA	IIHT SYSTEMS LIMITED	U72100DL1993PLC051969	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27954	358763	SHIV MISHRA	IIHT SYSTEMS LIMITED	U72100DL1993PLC051969	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27955	7909723	MADHYAJOT KAUR	IIHT SYSTEMS LIMITED	U72100DL1993PLC051969	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27956	3634429	NAVENDRA SINGH	IIIMPULSE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2011PTC226606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27957	3634435	DEV	IIIMPULSE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2011PTC226606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27958	3531636	RITESH MODI	IIIMR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC220057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27959	3531668	SITA MODI	IIIMR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC220057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27960	2185457	GOVINDAN SOMAN	IIIMS DETECTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL1996PTC081707	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27961	3551523	NIRMAL SINGH	IIIMS DETECTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL1996PTC081707	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27962	3212224	RAVINDER KUMAR	IIIMS INSTITUTE LIMITED	U80211DL2011PLC227839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27963	3390776	VINOD THAKUR	IIIMS INSTITUTE LIMITED	U80211DL2011PLC227839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27964	3596307	YOGESH PARASHAR	IIIMS INSTITUTE LIMITED	U80211DL2011PLC227839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27965	1880492	ROHIT SHARMA	IIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27966	1885748	MOHAN LAL	IIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27967	1077286	VIVEK VAID	IISC PROMOTIONS & ALLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2006PTC154404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27968	1077292	SEEMA VAID	IISC PROMOTIONS & ALLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2006PTC154404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27969	3245156	DEEP SRIVASTAVA	IITP EDUTRAIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC215863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27970	3502368	RENU GUPTA	IITP EDUTRAIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC215863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27971	3506917	ANUPAM SRIVASTAVA	IITP EDUTRAIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC215863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27972	1586758	ARUN SHARMA	IUDC RENEWABLE & APOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC204568	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27973	56651	KRISHEN DHAR	IUDC RENEWABLE & APOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC204568	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27974	129300	PREM RANA	IUDC TECHNOLOGIES AND EXPERT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27975	56651	KRISHEN DHAR	IUDC TECHNOLOGIES AND EXPERT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27976	116194	SUBHASH WADHWA	IJAY JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC225218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27977	2914130	SANJAY SINGH	IJAY JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC225218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27978	3603795	SANJEEV WADHWA	IJAY JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC225218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27979	2531282	INDERJEET SINGH	IJB AUTO CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2009PTC194221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27980	2531299	DAVINDER SINGH	IJB AUTO CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2009PTC194221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27981	2531451	KULVINDER SINGH	IJB AUTO CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2009PTC194221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27982	3456558	RENU GOEL	IJB AUTO CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2009PTC194221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27983	2531282	INDERJEET SINGH	IJB INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL1997PTC085034	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27984	2531299	DAVINDER SINGH	IJB INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL1997PTC085034	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27985	2531451	KULVINDER SINGH	IJB INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL1997PTC085034	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27986	2590148	NIRMALJIT KAUR	IJB INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL1997PTC085034	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27987	2786199	SANDEEP JAIN	IKA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27988	2902346	MONA JAIN	IKA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27989	1625954	KANUMURI RAJU	IKA SOLAR POWER GENERATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2010PTC040604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27990	1819473	VENKATA KALIDINDI	IKA SOLAR POWER GENERATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2010PTC040604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27991	3636505	ANIL SHARMA	IKARMA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27992	3636519	PARVINDER RATHI	IKARMA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27993	6769189	ATUL KUMAR	IKAYS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27994	6769192	DEVENDRA KUMAR	IKAYS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27995	6769245	HOKALI KUMAR	IKAYS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27996	6769272	SHEELA KUMAR	IKAYS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27997	720489	IQBAL BRAR	IKE CLOTHIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27998	784894	BHAVNA BRAR	IKE CLOTHIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
27999	146164	SUNITA CHOUDHARY	IKKON ADVANCED FUELS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC115947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28000	92455	HARISH KUMAR	IKKON ADVANCED FUELS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC115947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28001	144940	HARVINDER KUMAR	IKKON PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2000PTC108763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28002	92358	KRISHAN KUMAR	IKKON PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2000PTC108763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28003	5306513	HARI SINGH	IKNOW SMART DEVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL2012PTC239800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28004	5306607	AJIT PAL BEDI	IKNOW SMART DEVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL2012PTC239800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28005	2591371	BARKHA KHANNA	IKNOWAYTION VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC203017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28006	41230	AKASH KHANNA	IKNOWAYTION VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC203017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28007	3311663	ABHINAV SINGH	IKON EVENT CONSULTANCY INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC219056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28008	3311725	SANJEEV NANDAN	IKON EVENT CONSULTANCY INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC219056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28009	2743300	AKSHAY KUMAR	IKON MARITIME ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28010	2743303	KRISHAN KUMAR	IKON MARITIME ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28011	1792799	MANOJ MITHAL	IKON PLASTICS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC029026	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28012	2735748	NIDHI MITHAL	IKON PLASTICS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC029026	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28013	2315838	AMIT PANDITA	IKSHU CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2010PTC040922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28014	3052651	SUNIL BHAT	IKSHU CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2010PTC040922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28015	3404161	FAROOQ SYED	ILEX MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28016	3404297	KAMAL HASSAN	ILEX MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28017	1935065	RAM ATRI	ILEX MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28018	2157209	JAIMATI KANU	ILEX MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28019	2224584	SUMIT KANU	ILEX MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28020	626039	LALIT GUPTA	ILG CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U66000DL2007PTC161416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28021	661207	INDER KUMAR	ILG CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U66000DL2007PTC161416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28022	2261938	JASMIN SINGH	ILLUMINATA WELLNESSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC192480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28023	636585	FATEHJUNG SINGH	ILLUMINATA WELLNESSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC192480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28024	2939866	SUNIL SINGH	ILLUMINATE SOFTWAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28025	2939892	MEENAKSHI TOKAS	ILLUMINATE SOFTWAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28026	5255655	KRIKA KUMAR	ILLUMINATI LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17122DL2012PTC235929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28027	5255660	YOGESH KUMAR	ILLUMINATI LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17122DL2012PTC235929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28028	5255665	ABHINAV KISHORE	ILLUMINATI LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17122DL2012PTC235929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28029	391296	TARUN GUPTA	ILLUMINATI NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2012PTC233698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28030	396691	RASHI GUPTA	ILLUMINATI NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2012PTC233698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28031	2792211	RAKESH VADEHRA	ILLUMINATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U25209DL1998PTC096618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28032	3622393	NEENA VADEHRA	ILLUMINATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U25209DL1998PTC096618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28033	2207560	MOHD RANA	ILM CAMPUS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC224319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28034	5290661	NASREEN RANA	ILM CAMPUS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC224319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28035	2326817	ASIF KHAN	ILMAN RECRUITMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC185035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28036	2330792	FARZANA BEGUM	ILMAN RECRUITMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC185035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28037	377997	VALERIO BOZZETTI	ILPEA PARAMOUNT LIMITED	U25209DL1996PLC082810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28038	9582	ANEESH KHURANA	ILPEA PARAMOUNT LIMITED	U25209DL1996PLC082810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28039	9589	REETIKA KHURANA	ILPEA PARAMOUNT LIMITED	U25209DL1996PLC082810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28040	2646190	SWETABH KUMAR	ILS VISAS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28041	2937685	ASHISH SINGH	ILS VISAS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28042	2997490	SAAHIL THOMAS	ILS VISAS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28043	1732176	NITI BAJAJ	ILX MEDIA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74300DL2006PTC155177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28044	1732222	JAIDEEP BAJAJ	ILX MEDIA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74300DL2006PTC155177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28045	423575	GRANT PRIGGE	ILX MEDIA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74300DL2006PTC155177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28046	62393	JAMES MARSHALL	ILX MEDIA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74300DL2006PTC155177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28047	5231590	MOHD MUDASSAR	IM MEDIABOX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28048	6609229	MOHAMMAD ZAIDI	IM MEDIABOX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28049	5314322	ARAFI SULATAN	IMAARAT HOUSING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC240114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28050	5314330	MOHD SHADAB	IMAARAT HOUSING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC240114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28051	5267009	RAJ KUMAR	IMAGE CONTINENTAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC235887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28052	5267012	BRAJESH JHA	IMAGE CONTINENTAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC235887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28053	1676293	RADHIKA SAHNI	IMAGES DENTAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC168403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28054	663680	SUSHMA KOHLI	IMAGES DENTAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC168403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28055	852395	PREM GUPTA	IMAGES ELECTRONICS (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1988PTC031052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28056	852446	ANIL GUPTA	IMAGES ELECTRONICS (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1988PTC031052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28057	3232926	SWATI JAIN	IMAGES MAP SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22220DL2010PTC211481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28058	3279049	SHERYA JAIN	IMAGES MAP SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22220DL2010PTC211481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28059	1802479	MUFEEED AHMED	IMAGINATION INTODECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC172380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28060	2570444	FAHIM AHMED	IMAGINATION INTODECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC172380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28061	3491987	MANISH AGGARWAL	IMAGINE EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28062	3492704	VIKAS AGGARWAL	IMAGINE EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28063	2477848	BRIJ KAUSHIK	IMAGINE PRINTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2009PTC187643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28064	2485171	SHIVIL KAUSHIK	IMAGINE PRINTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2009PTC187643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28065	2559330	ANJALI SHAKTI	IMAGINE PRINTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2009PTC187643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28066	2602640	YASHPAL MEHTA	IMAGINE PRINTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2009PTC187643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28067	1497295	TAPAN SINHA	IMAGINEZ TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC164513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28068	1497301	REENA LABH	IMAGINEZ TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC164513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28069	1928395	EMILY PEEBLES	I-MATE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2006FTC154246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28070	57616	JAMES MORRISON	I-MATE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2006FTC154246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28071	1165672	JITENDER KUMAR	I-MAX E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC176005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28072	2025910	LOKENDER YADAV	I-MAX E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC176005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28073	5230907	GURMEET SINGH	IMAZINE VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC233908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28074	5230917	TEJ LOHIA	IMAZINE VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC233908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28075	5128788	KISHOR KUMAR	IMBUE TECHSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC228681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28076	5133453	KAUSHAL KUMAR	IMBUE TECHSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC228681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28077	5133454	KUMAR ABHISHEK	IMBUE TECHSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC228681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28078	5133457	SHARVAN CHOUDHARY	IMBUE TECHSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC228681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28079	5239473	SUNNY TALWAR	IMEGH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28080	6849640	VARUN DABAS	IMEGH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28081	6849645	ARUN DABAS	IMEGH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28082	2006108	VINOD MUDIGAL	IMET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28083	781849	AMIT DAS	IMET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28084	2977070	NITIN AWASTHI	IMEX AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28085	2977098	AKHILESH MISRA	IMEX AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28086	7576461	MANOJ KUMAR	IMEX AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28087	1322110	AJAZ AHMED	IMKASA BUILDERS ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC123782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28088	1408981	ARIF KHAN	IMKASA BUILDERS ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC123782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28089	1412517	IMRAN AHMAD	IMKASA BUILDERS ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC123782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28090	2340759	GIRISH SARASWAT	IMM GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC157418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28091	2340763	JAYANT SARASWAT	IMM GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC157418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28092	2036958	MUKUL ANAND	IMMACULATE BUSINESSSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28093	2057052	PRATEEK KHANDELWAL	IMMACULATE BUSINESSSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28094	2785282	SHIV KUMAR	IMMACULATE HAIR CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28095	2814825	GAURAV ARORA	IMMACULATE HAIR CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28096	2957334	ISLAM KHAN	IMMAPP RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28097	2957407	ASLAM KHAN	IMMAPP RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28098	1759385	VANDANA CHAUDHARY	IMMENCE E TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28099	1775042	SUNITA GUPTA	IMMENCE E TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28100	211289	KAPIL GUPTA	IMMENCE E TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28101	211336	POOJA GUPTA	IMMENCE E TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28102	2927671	RAJU	IMMENSE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC211628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28103	3274751	GAURAV GOEL	IMMENSE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC211628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28104	2043933	SHAHAB KHAN	IMMERAUF NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC185015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28105	2285801	RAKESH MATHUR	IMMERAUF NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC185015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28106	5165385	ABHIMANYU KUMAR	IMMM SERVICES & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC230955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28107	5165399	NAVIN SOLANKI	IMMM SERVICES & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC230955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28108	5165419	ANIL JAISWAL	IMMM SERVICES & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC230955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28109	2864030	ALOK KUMAR	IMMUNOMAX DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC222109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28110	5257321	RANDHIR SINGH	IMMUNOMAX DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC222109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28111	2490805	ANOOP TIWARI	IMOBILITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28112	2723836	ANAMIKA TIWARI	IMOBILITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28113	328925	SHANKAR KANDAMANGALAM	IMPACT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PVT LTD	U72900DL1999PTC100112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28114	373196	SHANKAR NIRMALA	IMPACT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PVT LTD	U72900DL1999PTC100112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28115	1075987	MUKESH GARG	IMPACT ELECTRIC CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC129403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28116	1076050	KALYAN MAAN	IMPACT ELECTRIC CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC129403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28117	2730703	IRFAN KHAN	IMPACT FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC043894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28118	2730777	RAMBIR	IMPACT FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC043894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28119	3473907	GAUTAM YADAV	IMPACT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28120	6415718	PAYAL RAJPUT	IMPACT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28121	6415723	JYOTI YADAV	IMPACT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28122	5331517	AMARESH PATNAIK	IMPAKT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC239710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28123	5331520	TRIDIPTI PATTANAYAK	IMPAKT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC239710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28124	3593529	SEKHAR DEVERKONDA	IMPALA MINES AND TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2011PTC044123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28125	3593534	GEETA CHANDRASEKHAR	IMPALA MINES AND TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2011PTC044123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28126	2853366	SANDEEP SINGH	IMPECCABLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28127	2853378	SAURABH SINGH	IMPECCABLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28128	3372786	SALMAN SIDDIQUI	IMPECCABLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28129	5267761	VIPLOVE CHITRANSH	IMPECCABLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28130	1531376	NISHANT SHRIVASTAVA	IMPECCABLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28131	1531397	SHARAD DUBEY	IMPECCABLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28132	1954755	HIMANSHU MADAN	IMPERATIVE INFOTECHSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28133	2010257	SOBAN BISHT	IMPERATIVE INFOTECHSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28134	3244373	MADHURIYA KHOUND	IMPERIAL EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC209678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28135	3244437	ANANTA BHUYAN	IMPERIAL EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC209678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28136	3245119	PRASURIYA KHOUND	IMPERIAL EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC209678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28137	3245148	SYED MASHFUQUILLA	IMPERIAL EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC209678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28138	3260144	INDU SAIKIA	IMPERIAL EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC209678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28139	5222040	NARENDER KUMAR	IMPERIAL FILA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC104239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28140	5222043	SWATI SHARMA	IMPERIAL FILA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC104239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28141	74512	AMIT GUPTA	IMPERIAL LAB EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33125DL2003PTC123493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28142	74557	ISHWAR GUPTA	IMPERIAL LAB EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33125DL2003PTC123493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28143	6446040	PRADEEP KUMAR	IMPERIAL MULTITRADEPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC224432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28144	6746102	SUNIL BHATTI	IMPERIAL MULTITRADEPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC224432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28145	2762585	ANMOL BAJAJ	IMPERIAL PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204545	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28146	3065603	VANDNA BAJAJ	IMPERIAL PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204545	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28147	7163590	SAHIL	IMPERIAL PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204545	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28148	1049821	RAKESH DAGAR	IMPERIAL SYSTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC217661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28149	3416328	HIMANSHU UPADHYA	IMPERIAL SYSTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC217661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28150	3416349	BHAVNA PARASWANI	IMPERIAL SYSTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC217661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28151	3416359	IRSHAD AHMAD	IMPERIAL SYSTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC217661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28152	418594	GAURAV SINGHAL	IMPETUS DATATECH SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U52392DL2003PTC119024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28153	791096	SUMIT SINGHAL	IMPETUS DATATECH SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U52392DL2003PTC119024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28154	791197	NITU SINGHAL	IMPETUS DATATECH SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U52392DL2003PTC119024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28155	161878	AMARBIR SINGH	IMPETUS TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28156	161927	RAMANDEEP SINGH	IMPETUS TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28157	162154	ARVIND SEHMAY	IMPETUS TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28158	986320	SIMRANBIR SINGH	IMPETUS TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28159	3261252	RAJESH PANDEY	IMPEXNET (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1998PTC091505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28160	3261272	PONITA PANDEY	IMPEXNET (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1998PTC091505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28161	3152484	SANDEEP JAIN	IMPLEMENTATION CENTER FOR SOCIAL ANDENVIRONMENTAL INNOVATIONTION	U85100DL2012NPL234443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28162	3152497	SHOUVIK BAGCHI	IMPLEMENTATION CENTER FOR SOCIAL ANDENVIRONMENTAL INNOVATIONTION	U85100DL2012NPL234443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28163	3113971	SUNIL GAUTAM	IMPLEMENTORS CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28164	3187783	PRASHANT DAS	IMPLEMENTORS CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28165	3187810	BHAKTI GAUTAM	IMPLEMENTORS CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28166	5151600	SHARWAN KUMAR	IMPLICIT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC232029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28167	5296013	PANKAJ KUMAR	IMPLICIT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC232029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28168	2199454	SHASHI BALA	IMPLICIT INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC221345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28169	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	IMPLICIT INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC221345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28170	1573384	TAJ MOHAMMED	IMPORTE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC166366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28171	1573451	NAJIB ASHRAF	IMPORTE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC166366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28172	2692846	MUKESH SAHANI	IMPRESSION BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28173	283959	JYOTI SETIA	IMPRESSION BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28174	2245577	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	IMPRESSION CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100HR2009PTC039030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28175	2263139	JAGDISH MANIK	IMPRESSION CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100HR2009PTC039030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28176	2054308	RATISH JHA	IMPRESSION PLUS CONCEPTS & SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2008PTC184701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28177	2763507	KIRAN JHA	IMPRESSION PLUS CONCEPTS & SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2008PTC184701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28178	32352	SANGEETA ANAND	IMPRESSIONS COLOR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28179	32452	KISHORE ANAND	IMPRESSIONS COLOR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28180	32559	SALIL MALOHTRA	IMPRESSIONS COLOR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28181	32702	BHASKAR BHATIA	IMPRESSIONS COLOR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28182	32742	SHASHANK SHARMA	IMPRESSIONS COLOR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28183	3111390	AJAY KUMAR	IMPRESSIONS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC205991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28184	3111402	HARRY SINGH	IMPRESSIONS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC205991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28185	5310494	MRIGANK	IMPRESSIONS RFID PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28186	5310517	SHASHI BHUSHAN	IMPRESSIONS RFID PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28187	7863474	SUNITA SINGH	IMPRESSIONS RFID PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28188	2229750	SATENDRA GAUTAM	IMPRESSIVE DATA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28189	2229751	JITENDER KUMAR	IMPRESSIVE DATA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28190	1006273	FARZANA AZAM	IMPRESSIVE INFRASTRUCTURES AND PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28191	2604347	ANIL PAWAR	IMPRESSIVE INFRASTRUCTURES AND PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28192	2454800	GIRISH KUMAR	IMPRINT DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28193	3015235	LALIT AGARWAL	IMPRINT DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28194	2652744	SARVESH KUMAR	IMPROVE NETWORKING TECHNICAL EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28195	2653221	SONIA SURAJ	IMPROVE NETWORKING TECHNICAL EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28196	2363469	ADITYA SINGH	IMPULSE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28197	2369363	RITA SINGH	IMPULSE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28198	17348	MATANG SINH	IMPULSE PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28199	2062515	RUPENDRA SINGH	IMPULSE PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28200	3101629	PRAGYAN DUBEY	IMR ENGINEERING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900HR2010PTC041180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28201	3101708	IMRAN ARFI	IMR ENGINEERING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900HR2010PTC041180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28202	5296295	NISAR	IMRAN STEEL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28203	5296306	SHARMEELA	IMRAN STEEL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28204	1037210	HARI KAPOOR	IMX EXPORTS LIMITED	U18101DL1993PLC052309	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28205	1664320	NARESH KAKKAR	IMX EXPORTS LIMITED	U18101DL1993PLC052309	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28206	1664384	PARVEEN KAPOOR	IMX EXPORTS LIMITED	U18101DL1993PLC052309	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28207	2042764	VIJAY MEHTA	IMX EXPORTS LIMITED	U18101DL1993PLC052309	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28208	2485817	MAHESH YADAV	IMY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28209	3525569	DALIP SINGH	IMY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28210	5250653	UDAYBIR YADAV	IMY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28211	2485817	MAHESH YADAV	IMY PROJECTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC042692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28212	3525569	DALIP SINGH	IMY PROJECTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC042692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28213	2881400	KANE BLACK	IN CRANE EQUIPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010FTC201569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28214	2882800	KRISHAN NEGI	IN CRANE EQUIPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010FTC201569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28215	2223823	SANJEEV KUMAR	IN HOUSE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2008PTC038488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28216	2498675	SURESH KUMAR	IN HOUSE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2008PTC038488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28217	1898386	PUSHPENDRA ARYA	IN TOUCH PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2008PTC173315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28218	1898492	RENU ADAWAL	IN TOUCH PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2008PTC173315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28219	2989531	YUSUF HASAN	IN YARDS REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28220	3116764	NADEEM HASAN	IN YARDS REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28221	2599297	INAMUR RAHMAN	INAM TEXTILES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2010PTC198266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28222	2735533	REHAN ARASHAD	INAM TEXTILES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2010PTC198266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28223	438292	MOHIT PASRICHA	IN-A-NETSHIELD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28224	440109	KAMAL PASRICHA	IN-A-NETSHIELD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28225	6385610	MAYANK PORWAL	INB MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28226	6385613	NARENDRA SHARMA	INB MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28227	5103026	AVINASH SINGH	INBORN BODY OF TECHNICAL AND TRAININGSUPPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300HR2011PTC044497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28228	5103058	SHEKHAR RANA	INBORN BODY OF TECHNICAL AND TRAININGSUPPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300HR2011PTC044497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28229	84651	ANIL KUMAR	INCA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2002PTC114186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28230	84721	SAMEER GOSWAMI	INCA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2002PTC114186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28231	260383	BELLUR SANTOSH	INCA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2004PTC128475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28232	684046	SANJIV HOODA	INCA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2004PTC128475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28233	3031532	RENU SHARMA	INCA NETMARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC117957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28234	552496	SANJAY SHARMA	INCA NETMARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC117957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28235	3577611	PRAVEEN CHAUHAN	INCAPP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC222933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28236	3577615	RAHUL CHAUHAN	INCAPP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC222933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28237	3578086	ALOK KUMAR	INCAT RECYCLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U37200DL2011PTC223700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28238	3585163	ARAVIND RAI	INCAT RECYCLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U37200DL2011PTC223700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28239	2008344	MAGGIE GUJRAL	INCENTIVE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28240	291654	ANIL GUJRAL	INCENTIVE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28241	1798234	RAJESH TIKU	INCEPT INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC212953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28242	7241189	SANDEEP BAZAZ	INCEPT INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC212953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28243	1490013	RAKESH JAIN	INCEPT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28244	1602281	AMIT JAIN	INCEPT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28245	3083502	VARUN JAIN	INCEPT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28246	3577053	SHILPI ARORA	INCISIVE VISION IT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC225886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28247	3577121	PREM ARORA	INCISIVE VISION IT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC225886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28248	2809380	BISHAMBAR GUPTA	INCOGNITO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28249	2809388	NAGENDRA KUMAR	INCOGNITO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28250	2988142	SARFRAZ ANSARI	INCOLA ENERGY LIMITED	U40102DL1995PLC069065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28251	3052176	ASHFAQUE KHAN	INCOLA ENERGY LIMITED	U40102DL1995PLC069065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28252	3083578	ANWAR KHAN	INCOLA ENERGY LIMITED	U40102DL1995PLC069065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28253	2618862	RAJESH CHADHA	INCOME MOBILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC038378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28254	2618875	PUSHPENDER SINGLA	INCOME MOBILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC038378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28255	2302653	HUMEERA BAZAZ	INCREDIABLE TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC229268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28256	2304711	THACHARAKKAL RAPHIC	INCREDIABLE TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC229268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28257	2528929	CICILIA RAJ	INCREDIBLE BUILDINGSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC219071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28258	5223295	KALPANA GEORGE	INCREDIBLE BUILDINGSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC219071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28259	2288121	TAJINDER SINGH	INCREDIBLE ENGINEERPRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC184102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28260	2288123	GURVINDER SINGH	INCREDIBLE ENGINEERPRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC184102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28261	5176370	SANJAY SAINI	INCREDIBLE FUSION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28262	5277009	RAJ KUMAR	INCREDIBLE FUSION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28263	2095379	KRISHAN SINGH	INCREDIBLE HERITAGEINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2008PTC179736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28264	2099788	DEEPMALA SINGH	INCREDIBLE HERITAGEINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2008PTC179736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28265	2562488	ALMAS BEGAM	INCREDIBLE INDIA HOTELS & RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28266	2562554	MOHD KHAN	INCREDIBLE INDIA HOTELS & RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28267	2562563	NAGHMA KHAN	INCREDIBLE INDIA HOTELS & RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28268	2562575	MOHNIS KHAN	INCREDIBLE INDIA HOTELS & RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28269	5101302	GAUTAM KUMAR	INCREDIBLE INTELLIGENCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC228837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28270	6445599	GUDIYA KUMARI	INCREDIBLE INTELLIGENCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC228837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28271	1946282	KUNAL BARUA	INCREDIBLE JOURNEYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28272	1946290	PANKAJ PANDEY	INCREDIBLE JOURNEYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28273	2830666	POOJA CHANDRA	INCREDIBLE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28274	982565	SIDDHARTH CHANDRA	INCREDIBLE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28275	5347736	AJAY SINGH	INCREDIBLE SECURITYINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC240664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28276	5347749	REKHA SINGH	INCREDIBLE SECURITYINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC240664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28277	1070832	PARAMJIT HAMPAL	INCREDIBLE TANDOORI& GRILLED FOODSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2011PTC222063	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28278	1071273	MONICA SINGH	INCREDIBLE TANDOORI& GRILLED FOODSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2011PTC222063	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28279	2253040	ASHISH SAXENA	INCREDIBLE TECHSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2012PTC237693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28280	5203045	ANITA GULATI	INCREDIBLE TECHSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2012PTC237693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28281	2535945	RAM SINGH	INCREDIBLE TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC124227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28282	3637993	PARVESH	INCREDIBLE TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC124227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28283	752632	RAJ TAXAK	INCREDIBLE TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC124227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28284	2573762	HEMANT GUPTA	INCRENER PROJECT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28285	5236552	AMIT	INCRENER PROJECT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28286	6369849	NAVEEN KAPILA	INCRENER PROJECT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28287	749954	SANJEEV RAJPUT	INCRENER PROJECT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28288	3481498	AMAN KUMAR	INCSER INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC222865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28289	3532669	KALI JHA	INCSER INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC222865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28290	6714218	GOURAV TIWARI	INCSER INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC222865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28291	3401099	DEV PAL	INCT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2011PTC042406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28292	3402588	SUNIL KUMAR	INCT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2011PTC042406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28293	2921145	ENID NIRMALA ELMAGBOUL	INCUBATOR CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC210570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28294	5280657	CLAUDIA HARING	IND IND TOUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC239039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28295	5280711	VINOD KANWAR	IND IND TOUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC239039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28296	5290573	MAREEN HARING	IND IND TOUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC239039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28297	472370	INDRA VASHIST	INDANA FOODS LIMITED	U15539DL1983PLC016038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28298	534150	SATENDRA SINGH	INDANA FOODS LIMITED	U15539DL1983PLC016038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28299	569819	JITENDRA SINGH	INDANA FOODS LIMITED	U15539DL1983PLC016038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28300	445160	PRABHAS MISRA	INDCON PHARMA LIMITED	U85110DL2002PLC114517	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28301	445318	USHA MISRA	INDCON PHARMA LIMITED	U85110DL2002PLC114517	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28302	669485	DIVYA MISRA	INDCON PHARMA LIMITED	U85110DL2002PLC114517	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28303	1718789	SUNIL GIDWANI	INDECO FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28304	3355059	RAJIV RELAN	INDECO FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28305	3582564	FANG CHEK LIM	INDECO FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28306	5292060	PENG HWA LOH	INDECO FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28307	6363611	YIN FEN CHONG	INDECO FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28308	2569995	BHARAT SWAIN	INDEED EDUCATION AND CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195707	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28309	2754632	SURESH GIRI	INDEED EDUCATION AND CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195707	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28310	2756095	CHAKRADHAR MUDULI	INDEED EDUCATION AND CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195707	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28311	505678	PRABAL MAHTO	INDEGENOUS PEOPLE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28312	510422	SANJIR KUMAR	INDEGENOUS PEOPLE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28313	510755	PARLIMA MAHTO	INDEGENOUS PEOPLE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28314	7679048	MAHTO KUMAR	INDEGENOUS PEOPLE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28315	1142544	JASPAL GOHEL	INDEPENDENT EDU-ABROAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC167004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28316	1290239	NARINDER BIR GUJRAL	INDEPENDENT EDU-ABROAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC167004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28317	3087688	THOMAS DALY	INDEPENDENT MOBILE INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U32308DL2006PTC150417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28318	526031	OLAJIDE ZEITLIN	INDEPENDENT MOBILE INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U32308DL2006PTC150417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28319	1263268	RAVINDER BHATIA	INDEPENDENT PROJECTRESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28320	1667098	PRADEEP KUMAR	INDEPENDENT PROJECTRESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28321	1263239	VIKAS CHAUHAN	INDEPENDENT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28322	1389630	SURENDRA CHAUHAN	INDEPENDENT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28323	1297918	MUNISH GOEL	INDER COMMERCIAL COMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR1984PTC019084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28324	1322088	ASHWANI KUMAR	INDER COMMERCIAL COMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR1984PTC019084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28325	1337133	TIRLOK GOEL	INDER COMMERCIAL COMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR1984PTC019084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28326	848777	MANEESH MEHTA	INDER TRAVELS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC022830	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28327	848850	ANIL MEHTA	INDER TRAVELS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC022830	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28328	3639289	ANJU DATT	INDERMAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28329	3639290	HARIOM SHARMA	INDERMAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28330	2172950	RAKESH NAHAR	INDERPRASTHA DATA CENTRE INDIA LIMITED	U72400HR2012PLC046273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28331	5295165	SUNIL KUMAR	INDERPRASTHA DATA CENTRE INDIA LIMITED	U72400HR2012PLC046273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28332	6565168	HAWA SINGH	INDERPRASTHA DATA CENTRE INDIA LIMITED	U72400HR2012PLC046273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28333	834928	NEERAJ GUPTA	INDERPRASTHA LABORATORIES LIMITED.	U70109DL2007PLC160968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28334	945066	ATUL GUPTA	INDERPRASTHA REAL ESTATE AGENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL1999PTC100230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28335	945131	RAMESH GUPTA	INDERPRASTHA REAL ESTATE AGENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL1999PTC100230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28336	6930453	SANDEEP KUMAR	INDESVARA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC210180	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28337	7253115	SONU	INDESVARA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC210180	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28338	3217046	SANCHAY CHATURVEDI	INDEX TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC094993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28339	3537834	RITU CHATURVEDI	INDEX TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC094993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28340	1039113	DHANENDRA JAIN	INDFOOD ENGINEERS AND CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28341	2081463	RITA JAIN	INDFOOD ENGINEERS AND CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28342	5287695	VIKRAM SINGH	INDGOS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28343	5287711	VIKAS KUMAR	INDGOS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28344	157827	DALJIT SINGH	INDI BOOM INFRASTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC224227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28345	3580474	KULDEEP SINGH	INDI BOOM INFRASTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC224227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28346	1195760	LIOR SHEMESH	INDIA 4MOTION BROADBAND WIRELESS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2010PTC197749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28347	6455869	ABRAHAM STERN	INDIA 4MOTION BROADBAND WIRELESS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2010PTC197749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28348	2203016	BENJAMIN CHRISTIE	INDIA BIOFUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01110DL2006PTC155816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28349	332911	JENNIFER GODINHO	INDIA BIOFUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01110DL2006PTC155816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28350	5270862	CHITRA SINGHAL	INDIA CANVAS CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U52324DL1999PTC100076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28351	6586440	NITIN SINGHAL	INDIA CANVAS CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U52324DL1999PTC100076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28352	1640800	AJIT KUMAR	INDIA COUNTY DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28353	2325699	ONKAR SINGH	INDIA COUNTY DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28354	5315541	ARUN GUPTA	INDIA EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC239250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28355	5315640	KANAK GUPTA	INDIA EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC239250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28356	2776403	BHARATI THAIRANI	INDIA GLOBAL KNOWLEDGECITY FOUNDATION	U80301DL2010NPL204841	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28357	386309	MANOHAR THAIRANI	INDIA GLOBAL KNOWLEDGECITY FOUNDATION	U80301DL2010NPL204841	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28358	1877020	DEVINDER KALRA	INDIA INFRASTRUCTURE AND URBANDEVELOPMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28359	56651	KRISHEN DHAR	INDIA INFRASTRUCTURE AND URBANDEVELOPMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28360	2240853	GHANSHYAM MUDGAL	INDIA INTERNATIONALEducationalFOU NDATION	U80900HR2011NPL044477	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28361	3571861	VANDNA SHUKLA	INDIA INTERNATIONALEducationalFOU NDATION	U80900HR2011NPL044477	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28362	3571863	DHARAM BUDDHI	INDIA INTERNATIONALEducationalFOU NDATION	U80900HR2011NPL044477	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28363	3571866	BIRBAL SINGH	INDIA INTERNATIONALEducationalFOU NDATION	U80900HR2011NPL044477	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28364	3593174	ARUN GAUR	INDIA INTERNATIONALEducationalFOU NDATION	U80900HR2011NPL044477	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28365	3593186	SANGEETA SAINI	INDIA INTERNATIONALEducationalFOU NDATION	U80900HR2011NPL044477	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28366	1437967	MARK SHASHOUA	INDIA INTERNATIONALEXPO XXI PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2005PTC134173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28367	2604051	BARBARA HANLON	INDIA INTERNATIONALEXPO XXI PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2005PTC134173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28368	1518207	GEETA SIRPAUL	INDIA INTERNATIONALHEALTHCARE PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC210495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28369	6776476	ODILIA PAUL	INDIA INTERNATIONALHEALTHCARE PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC210495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28370	1117054	KANIKA GOEL	INDIA IRON AND STEEL CORPORATION LIMITED	U27106DL2006PLC149653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28371	1199424	SAMIT GOEL	INDIA IRON AND STEEL CORPORATION LIMITED	U27106DL2006PLC149653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28372	2278444	VIDYA MADAN	INDIA IRON AND STEEL CORPORATION LIMITED	U27106DL2006PLC149653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28373	65418	LOKESH GOEL	INDIA IRON AND STEEL CORPORATION LIMITED	U27106DL2006PLC149653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28374	1514124	JEROME REBOUL	INDIA METERCOM TECHNOLOGY CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2004PTC126804	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28375	5283569	BENEDICTE SAGET EP REBOUL	INDIA METERCOM TECHNOLOGY CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2004PTC126804	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28376	5156397	SUNIL AGRAWAL	INDIA MORNING KRISHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2012PTC045956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28377	5267722	ARAVIND KUMAR	INDIA MORNING KRISHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2012PTC045956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28378	1664932	JAGDISH SHARMA	INDIA OFFSET PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008PTC178932	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28379	1664999	MITHLESH SHARMA	INDIA OFFSET PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008PTC178932	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28380	3466705	JOGINDER KUMAR	INDIA SOURCING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC220852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28381	3496055	SMITA SRIVASTAV	INDIA SOURCING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC220852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28382	7319426	MOOLCHAND NANDA	INDIA STEM FOUNDATION	U80301DL2012NPL241050	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28383	834723	SUDHANSHU SHARMA	INDIA STEM FOUNDATION	U80301DL2012NPL241050	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28384	2321237	NEELAM THAKUR	INDIA VISION TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28385	2321251	VIJAY THAKUR	INDIA VISION TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28386	30786	SHIV SHARMA	INDIAARTS FORUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28387	4859	AVDHESH SINGH	INDIAARTS FORUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28388	5262	RAJ SHARMA	INDIAARTS FORUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28389	3403060	GAGANDEEP SANDHU	INDIAMASTERS INFRACORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC224291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28390	958404	HARVINDER SANDHU	INDIAMASTERS INFRACORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC224291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28391	1503330	SONNY GREWAL	INDIAN ACRES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28392	1582490	TASHA GREWAL	INDIAN ACRES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28393	2875677	MOHIT AGGARWAL	INDIAN ADVENTURES ECO TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC203591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28394	2875726	NIKHIL DEVASAR	INDIAN ADVENTURES ECO TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC203591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28395	2986858	IQBAL AHMAD	INDIAN ADVENTURES ECO TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC203591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28396	2909924	SANTOSH KUMAR	INDIAN AIR CONDITIONING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28397	2910049	PRIYA SANTOSH	INDIAN AIR CONDITIONING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28398	1523372	SHIVA SINGH	INDIAN BIOTECH CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28399	1576673	JAYANT SINGH	INDIAN BIOTECH CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28400	1730157	RAJIV CHOUDHARY	INDIAN CONSULTING ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28401	2815935	BALBIR MALIK	INDIAN CONSULTING ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28402	2886656	SHOBHA MALIK	INDIAN CONSULTING ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28403	3475140	SANJIV KAURA	INDIAN COUNCIL OF SKILL TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT	U80221DL2011NPL224167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28404	3475149	SATISH KAURA	INDIAN COUNCIL OF SKILL TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT	U80221DL2011NPL224167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28405	3497676	SANJEEV SHARMA	INDIAN COUNCIL OF SKILL TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT	U80221DL2011NPL224167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28406	1624307	RAJAN GUPTA	INDIAN DENTAL CEREMIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL1999PTC098229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28407	3027721	HEENA GUPTA	INDIAN DENTAL CEREMIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL1999PTC098229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28408	1108785	ANIL SINGH	INDIAN EDUCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC228729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28409	6553706	GAGANDEEP SINGH	INDIAN EDUCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC228729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28410	6569926	LAKHVINDER SINGH	INDIAN EDUCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC228729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28411	1409710	HARISH BHANDERI	INDIAN EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2011PTC225062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28412	5110485	RAJESH NAIR	INDIAN EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2011PTC225062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28413	5111087	SUKHADIA BEHRAM	INDIAN EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2011PTC225062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28414	5199760	AKSHAYKUMAR SURTI	INDIAN EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2011PTC225062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28415	1335200	SAHIL ARORA	INDIAN EXCHANGE OF METAL LIMITED.	U65900DL2007PLC168923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28416	791132	JAGJIV ARORA	INDIAN EXCHANGE OF METAL LIMITED.	U65900DL2007PLC168923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28417	791178	MOHINDER ARORA	INDIAN EXCHANGE OF METAL LIMITED.	U65900DL2007PLC168923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28418	2916788	MUKESH DABAS	INDIAN FEDERATION OF DROP BALL	U85300DL2010NPL204612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28419	2916824	ADESH KUMAR	INDIAN FEDERATION OF DROP BALL	U85300DL2010NPL204612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28420	2916891	RAJENDRA MANAV	INDIAN FEDERATION OF DROP BALL	U85300DL2010NPL204612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28421	3626231	MOHAMMAD RIYAZ	INDIAN FOODS AND CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC226462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28422	3628873	MOHD DANISH	INDIAN FOODS AND CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC226462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28423	142929	RAHUL DUTT	INDIAN GROUND REALTY MANTRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2006PTC036485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28424	143022	VEENU DUTT	INDIAN GROUND REALTY MANTRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2006PTC036485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28425	3557977	DEVSINGH	INDIAN HONITUS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC224889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28426	3558027	SACHIN	INDIAN HONITUS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC224889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28427	1409710	HARISH BHANDERI	INDIAN INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC228246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28428	5111087	SUKHADIA BEHRAM	INDIAN INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC228246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28429	5199760	AKSHAYKUMAR SURTI	INDIAN INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC228246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28430	1108785	ANIL SINGH	INDIAN INFRAZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28431	6615009	MANISH	INDIAN INFRAZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28432	724492	SURINDER SURI	INDIAN INFRAZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28433	2205038	ALOK BHARTI	INDIAN INSTITUTE OFFINANCIALENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U65191DL2008PTC183460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28434	2245984	ABHIJIT BISWAS	INDIAN INSTITUTE OFFINANCIALENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U65191DL2008PTC183460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28435	3063868	NITISH MUKHERJEE	INDIAN INSTITUTE OFFINANCIALENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U65191DL2008PTC183460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28436	2205038	ALOK BHARTI	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF QUANTITATIVE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC194402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28437	2245984	ABHIJIT BISWAS	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF QUANTITATIVE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC194402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28438	3063868	NITISH MUKHERJEE	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF QUANTITATIVE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC194402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28439	3475140	SANJIV KAURA	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	U80904DL2011PLC222694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28440	3475149	SATISH KAURA	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	U80904DL2011PLC222694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28441	3497676	SANJEEV SHARMA	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	U80904DL2011PLC222694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28442	1673670	RAVINDER KUMAR	INDIAN LEGENDS TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28443	1749296	NEHA CHADHA	INDIAN LEGENDS TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28444	443897	SAURABH MAHAJAN	INDIAN LEGENDS TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28445	2062115	PRADUMAN JAIN	INDIAN MENTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC224115	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28446	2062168	SIDDHARTH JAIN	INDIAN MENTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC224115	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28447	2188975	ANIL SETH	INDIAN OVO AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28448	2513009	JEEWAN LAL	INDIAN OVO AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28449	1172825	ANDREA FONTANA	INDIAN RUG WEAVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2011PTC212406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28450	3178104	ABDUL ANSARI	INDIAN RUG WEAVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2011PTC212406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28451	3181269	MANAV BANSAL	INDIAN RUG WEAVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2011PTC212406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28452	703705	ZAFAR ANSARI	INDIAN RUG WEAVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2011PTC212406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28453	2211359	KRISHNAN CHAWLA	INDIAN SKY BROADCASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132HR2009PTC038728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28454	949525	ROHIT CHAWLA	INDIAN SKY BROADCASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132HR2009PTC038728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28455	5260448	VAIBHAV SHARMA	INDIAN TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28456	5260466	ROHIT KUMAR	INDIAN TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28457	6379886	ROBIN SAINI	INDIAN TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28458	1911976	RAKESH SHARMA	INDIAN TECHNO RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2011PTC224671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28459	3082438	RAMESHWAR SHARMA	INDIAN TECHNO RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2011PTC224671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28460	1911976	RAKESH SHARMA	INDIAN TECHNOALLOYS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2009PTC192245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28461	2031019	VINAY SHARMA	INDIAN TECHNOALLOYS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2009PTC192245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28462	1717201	RAHAS PANDA	INDIAN TECHNOCAM COMPANY LIMITED	U24100DL2011PLC228361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28463	1911976	RAKESH SHARMA	INDIAN TECHNOCAM COMPANY LIMITED	U24100DL2011PLC228361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28464	3082438	RAMESHWAR SHARMA	INDIAN TECHNOCAM COMPANY LIMITED	U24100DL2011PLC228361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28465	1911976	RAKESH SHARMA	INDIAN TECHNO INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2009PTC191596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28466	2031019	VINAY SHARMA	INDIAN TECHNO INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2009PTC191596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28467	1911976	RAKESH SHARMA	INDIAN TECHNOMETAL COMPANY LIMITED	U27205DL2009PLC192248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28468	2031019	VINAY SHARMA	INDIAN TECHNOMETAL COMPANY LIMITED	U27205DL2009PLC192248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28469	1911976	RAKESH SHARMA	INDIAN TECHNOMINERALS COMPANY LIMITED	U14290DL2010PLC205626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28470	2838453	NEERAJ BANSAL	INDIAN TECHNOMINERALS COMPANY LIMITED	U14290DL2010PLC205626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28471	3082438	RAMESHWAR SHARMA	INDIAN TECHNOMINERALS COMPANY LIMITED	U14290DL2010PLC205626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28472	1911976	RAKESH SHARMA	INDIAN TECHNO REM COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U10100DL2011PTC223897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28473	3082438	RAMESHWAR SHARMA	INDIAN TECHNO REM COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U10100DL2011PTC223897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28474	1911976	RAKESH SHARMA	INDIAN TECHNO THERMIC COMPANY LIMITED	U27200DL2010PLC207341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28475	2838453	NEERAJ BANSAL	INDIAN TECHNO THERMIC COMPANY LIMITED	U27200DL2010PLC207341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28476	3082438	RAMESHWAR SHARMA	INDIAN TECHNO THERMIC COMPANY LIMITED	U27200DL2010PLC207341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28477	1911976	RAKESH SHARMA	INDIAN TECHNO TRADE COMPANY LIMITED	U51909DL2010PLC211708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28478	2838453	NEERAJ BANSAL	INDIAN TECHNO TRADE COMPANY LIMITED	U51909DL2010PLC211708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28479	3082438	RAMESHWAR SHARMA	INDIAN TECHNO TRADE COMPANY LIMITED	U51909DL2010PLC211708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28480	2815935	BALBIR MALIK	INDIAN VENTURE BUILD CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28481	2886656	SHOBHA MALIK	INDIAN VENTURE BUILD CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28482	2326678	RAJ SHARMA	INDIAN WEDDING ASSOCIATION	U93000HR2012NPL044748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28483	2326690	SHAKTI SHARMA	INDIAN WEDDING ASSOCIATION	U93000HR2012NPL044748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28484	3309446	MANOJ ANAND	INDIANA SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC210998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28485	3310259	VINEET AHUJA	INDIANA SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC210998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28486	2298392	USHA BHATIA	INDIA VESTED REALTY LIMITED	U70200DL2008PLC184487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28487	2326646	BHARAT BHATIA	INDIA VESTED REALTY LIMITED	U70200DL2008PLC184487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28488	418048	MUKESH MAURYA	INDIA VESTED REALTY LIMITED	U70200DL2008PLC184487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28489	887383	DEEPAK KUMAR	INDIA VESTED REALTY LIMITED	U70200DL2008PLC184487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28490	11500	DEEPAK ANAND	INDICA AO AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29130DL2012PTC230471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28491	1591189	SUNIL SHARMA	INDICA AO AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29130DL2012PTC230471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28492	1357167	RAMAKANT	INDICA COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC087383	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28493	1357199	SURABHI	INDICA COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC087383	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28494	61774	SHASHISH KUMAR	INDICA COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1997PTC087928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28495	61810	RANDIP SINGH	INDICA COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1997PTC087928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28496	32273	RAJENDER BHANOT	INDICA CREDITS PVT LTD	U65910HR1990PTC030821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28497	32413	RAJEEV BHANOT	INDICA CREDITS PVT LTD	U65910HR1990PTC030821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28498	738767	KAMALJIT SINGH	INDICA TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28499	738835	MANDEEP KAUR	INDICA TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28500	2201201	VEENA BHATIA	INDICELL TELESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC187996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28501	2201203	DUSHYANT KUMAR	INDICELL TELESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC187996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28502	3297449	MAHAMOOD AKHTAR	INDICSOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28503	3519532	FARHA NAAZ	INDICSOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28504	2332649	NIMISH AGARWAL	INDIENCE ONLINE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28505	2332655	SANJAY MEENA	INDIENCE ONLINE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28506	2540411	GUNDIJA MEHTA	INDIGENA AGRI VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC192236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28507	2668428	BINITA LEISANGTHEM	INDIGENA AGRI VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC192236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28508	3547427	HARI SINGH	INDIGENOUS MANPOWERALLIED CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28509	3547429	DEVAVRATA SHRIVASTAVA	INDIGENOUS MANPOWERALLIED CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28510	2145214	RAHUL DHIRYAN	INDIGO DEVELOPMENT FACULATIVE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC178306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28511	2503285	MANU BATURA	INDIGO DEVELOPMENT FACULATIVE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC178306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28512	2503324	RAKESH SENER	INDIGO DEVELOPMENT FACULATIVE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC178306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28513	2503383	HARISH NEGI	INDIGO DEVELOPMENT FACULATIVE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC178306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28514	2532604	ASHOK DHIRYAN	INDIGO DEVELOPMENT FACULATIVE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC178306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28515	3307781	NEENA GUPTA	INDIGO IRON WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC211972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28516	3308371	DAVID RATH	INDIGO IRON WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC211972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28517	1933570	MOHD ABBASI	INDIGO MEDICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC177385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28518	1933591	MOHD ABBASI	INDIGO MEDICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC177385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28519	2235040	KARIM MALHAME	INDIGO ORIENT INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U78140DL1999PTC098778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28520	2235045	TINA MALHAME	INDIGO ORIENT INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U78140DL1999PTC098778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28521	2188608	RAYMOND HUME	INDIGO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28522	538755	KRISHNA NAGARAJ	INDIGO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28523	539591	SHIVANI SINGH	INDIGO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28524	1554961	JAGMOHAN CHAWLA	INDILITE ENGINEERING LIMITED	L32109DL1988PLC032170	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28525	338912	SATYENDERSINGH GUPTA	INDILITE ENGINEERING LIMITED	L32109DL1988PLC032170	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28526	3403852	TARUN CHAWLA	INDILITE ENGINEERING LIMITED	L32109DL1988PLC032170	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28527	3493499	SHAILENDRA KUMAR	INDILITE ENGINEERING LIMITED	L32109DL1988PLC032170	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28528	6647090	GANESHBHAI SENGADANI	INDILITE ENGINEERING LIMITED	L32109DL1988PLC032170	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28529	1019201	MOHAMAD ASIF	INDINON NEWS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2008PTC185647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28530	2030765	LUBNA ASIF	INDINON NEWS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2008PTC185647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28531	2030885	LAEQA ASIF	INDINON NEWS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2008PTC185647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28532	3615737	SHIROMANI RAGHAV	INDIPIXEL ADVERTISING AND MEDIAPRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2011PTC225196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28533	3615743	HEMA RAGHAV	INDIPIXEL ADVERTISING AND MEDIAPRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2011PTC225196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28534	2728106	RAJESH MALIK	INDIRA INTERNATIONAL HOTEL AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC193784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28535	2728138	IQBAL MALIK	INDIRA INTERNATIONAL HOTEL AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC193784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28536	1858041	DILBAG DAHIYA	INDIRA IRON ORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28537	1858112	AJAY RANA	INDIRA IRON ORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28538	1860305	VINAY RANA	INDIRA IRON ORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28539	2155995	HARISH SINGH	INDIRA MAN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74910DL2008PTC177608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28540	2156022	RAJENDER SINGH	INDIRA MAN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74910DL2008PTC177608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28541	1762977	GULSHAN KUMAR	INDIRA RESEARCH & TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC170589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28542	1763023	ASHOK SINGH	INDIRA RESEARCH & TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC170589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28543	2039905	ANJU PANWAR	INDIRA RESEARCH & TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC170589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28544	2724142	CHANDAN KUMAR	INDISERVICES INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28545	2724162	VIKRANT KUMAR	INDISERVICES INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28546	2729664	MANISH MISRA	INDISERVICES INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28547	2628658	AMITABH KUMAR	INDIZENT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28548	2628659	NARAYAN PRASAD	INDIZENT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28549	2310378	AMBIKA NAIR	INDLAW COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC103707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28550	2511074	PRADEEP LANKAPALLI	INDLAW COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC103707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28551	1062603	MANOJ JAIN	INDLON HOSIERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U17302DL1996PTC081071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28552	1062682	DEVENDER JAIN	INDLON HOSIERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U17302DL1996PTC081071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28553	7206713	NAVED AKHTAR	INDMAN AGENCIES PRIVATE LTD	U26900DL1988PTC031806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28554	7206722	SAFDAR SULTANA	INDMAN AGENCIES PRIVATE LTD	U26900DL1988PTC031806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28555	86181	DOUGLAS CLARK	INDO AMERICA BUSINESS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28556	912317	DALIA CLARK	INDO AMERICA BUSINESS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28557	2030560	RAVI GAUTAM	INDO ARAB WINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28558	318675	SATYA GAUTAM	INDO ARAB WINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28559	1185629	SRIRAM SUDHEER	INDO ASIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28560	1611042	NAVEEN BHADRI	INDO ASIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28561	43102	MOHINDER GUPTA	INDO ASIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28562	1125513	MADHU TIWARI	INDO AUSTRO CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1959PTC003085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28563	694221	BIMAL NOPANY	INDO AUSTRO CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1959PTC003085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28564	1241640	AMANDEEP GODARA	INDO CARE MULTIPURPOSE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC232226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28565	473421	SANJEEV KUMAR	INDO CARE MULTIPURPOSE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC232226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28566	6367659	SAHIL POONIA	INDO CARE MULTIPURPOSE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC232226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28567	2294610	KAVITA BHATIA	INDO CZECH AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2012PTC234426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28568	2356001	SURINDER BHATIA	INDO CZECH AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2012PTC234426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28569	682040	PARVEEN ARORA	INDO CZECH AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2012PTC234426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28570	2001109	PRAKASH BATRA	INDO DESIGN VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032666	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28571	524665	KEWAL KOHLI	INDO DESIGN VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032666	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28572	1059365	RAKESH GARG	INDO HOLLAND GREEN HOUSES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC064579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28573	1059443	NAVEEN GARG	INDO HOLLAND GREEN HOUSES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC064579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28574	1324176	SACHIN GARG	INDO HOLLAND GREEN HOUSES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC064579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28575	3471223	NEELAM GARG	INDO IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC217591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28576	3471951	VIVEK GARG	INDO IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC217591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28577	3472374	NARESH GARG	INDO IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC217591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28578	1382544	SARITHA KETHARAJ	INDO INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC182678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28579	2276253	MITHLESH KUMARI	INDO INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC182678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28580	15538	GAUTAM BAJORIA	INDO KOREA SPORTS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28581	210940	NIRMALA BAJORIA	INDO KOREA SPORTS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28582	7804972	SHIVANI BAJORIA	INDO KOREA SPORTS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28583	2573229	ARJUN KHANNA	INDO POWER INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28584	3082567	ATUL MEHROTRA	INDO TELEVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037291	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28585	6795578	TIMOTHY MINER	INDO TELEVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037291	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28586	7524147	SURENDER ASTHANA	INDO TELEVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037291	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28587	1004067	SWAPAN SAHA	INDO WIDECOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51909DL1992PLC049975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28588	1202822	JEEVAN BISHT	INDO WIDECOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51909DL1992PLC049975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28589	408855	ANKUR GUPTA	INDO-FILL ELASTOMER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC161715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28590	408865	AMRIT GUPTA	INDO-FILL ELASTOMER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC161715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28591	2017651	ADARSH KRISHNAKUMAR	INDO-GLOBAL VISION PROJECTS AND CONSULTANCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1999PTC099463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28592	2138738	THOMAS THOMAS	INDO-GLOBAL VISION PROJECTS AND CONSULTANCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1999PTC099463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28593	835481	USHA KRISHNAKUMAR	INDO-GLOBAL VISION PROJECTS AND CONSULTANCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1999PTC099463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28594	835483	SANKARA PILLAI KUMAR	INDO-GLOBAL VISION PROJECTS ANDCONSULTANCIES PRIVATE LIMITEDE LIMITED	U74900DL1999PTC099463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28595	951366	RAM JI MISHRA	INDO-NRI HOSPITALS LIMITED	U85110DL1996PLC083744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28596	3530768	HIMMAT SINGH	INDOPODS DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28597	3544438	JO ANNE MARIE PENNYCUICK	INDOPODS DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28598	3246177	SUSHIL INDORA	INDORA PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500HR2011PTC041858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28599	3246186	NIRMAL INDORA	INDORA PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500HR2011PTC041858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28600	3278932	PRAVEEN MAKHIJA	INDORUB INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2011PTC217107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28601	3316514	ANIL MAKHIJA	INDORUB INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2011PTC217107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28602	3500247	REHAN AHMAD	INDOZAIN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28603	3513757	MANI KHOSLA	INDOZAIN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28604	101584	SATYNDRA SHARMA	INDRA AYURVEDIC RASAYAN SHALA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC125749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28605	101619	SURENDRA SHARMA	INDRA AYURVEDIC RASAYAN SHALA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC125749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28606	951880	SHRI AGGARWAL	INDRA BAKED PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28607	951940	RAM AGGARWAL	INDRA BAKED PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28608	951998	VISHAL AGGARWAL	INDRA BAKED PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28609	3327851	SUMEET GROVER	INDRA DARSHAN FINMARK SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC126060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28610	3327858	DHARSHAN GROVER	INDRA DARSHAN FINMARK SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC126060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28611	1352379	SHADAB SULTAN	INDRA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28612	2042191	DHARMENDRA YADAV	INDRA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28613	2318540	DEEPAK AGARWAL	INDRA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28614	2952929	INDRA KUMAR	INDRA KUMAR IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28615	3019415	DILIP KUMAR	INDRA KUMAR IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28616	3368165	SURJEET SINGH	INDRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC216010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28617	3368233	CHANDAN JHA	INDRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC216010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28618	5251886	THAKUR AMOL	INDRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC216010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28619	416363	ATUL ANAND	INDRAJ INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U21029DL1998PTC097272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28620	522495	INDRA ANAND	INDRAJ INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U21029DL1998PTC097272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28621	2453669	BRAJENDRA MUKHERJEE	INDRAPRASTHA AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC193275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28622	5100745	RISHIKESH	INDRAPRASTHA AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC193275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28623	3205305	VIJAY MITTAL	INDRAPRASTHA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL1979PTC009591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28624	3205365	DINESH MITTAL	INDRAPRASTHA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL1979PTC009591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28625	5212602	HERNEET SINGH	INDRAPRASTHA EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92490HR2012PTC045350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28626	5212603	LALIT BALI	INDRAPRASTHA EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92490HR2012PTC045350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28627	1659609	VIRENDER GOYAL	INDRAPRASTHA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2007PTC166808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28628	2613129	NAVNEET GOEL	INDRAPRASTHA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2007PTC166808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28629	1181752	JATINDER BEHL	INDRAPRASTHA OVERSEAS DESTINATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC119608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28630	1198959	MANISH BEHL	INDRAPRASTHA OVERSEAS DESTINATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC119608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28631	111300	ASHOK AGGARWAL	INDRAPRASTHA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065214	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28632	351032	SHALINI AGGARWAL	INDRAPRASTHA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065214	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28633	2931929	UDAY BHAGAT	INDRAPRASTHA TRADE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28634	3195810	MAHENDER KUMAR	INDRAPRASTHA TRADE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28635	1484084	AMIT MOHAN	INDRAPURAM AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2007PTC168858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28636	1588029	AAS KHAN	INDRAPURAM AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2007PTC168858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28637	1978261	BRIJ KUMARI	INDRAWATI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28638	1981766	DINESH SINGH	INDRAWATI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28639	1978261	BRIJ KUMARI	INDRAWATI TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC175101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28640	1981766	DINESH SINGH	INDRAWATI TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC175101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28641	5238682	RACHNA GOSWAMI	INDRIYA HEALTH & WELLNESS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC218053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28642	3102257	HARBANS SINGH	INDTECH (INDIA) PVTLTD	U74899DL1982PTC014601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28643	967762	KULDEEP KAUR	INDTECH (INDIA) PVTLTD	U74899DL1982PTC014601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28644	5268715	RAJAT JAIN	INDU EMBROIDERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC236989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28645	5269313	INDU JAIN	INDU EMBROIDERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC236989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28646	7802565	GOPAL MALHOTRA	INDU GARMENT ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2009PTC195462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28647	7802569	KAMAL CHOUHAN	INDU GARMENT ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2009PTC195462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28648	1508412	KAILASH KUMAR VERMA	INDU GAS CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC200023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28649	3507099	RAJENDRA GUPTA	INDU GAS CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC200023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28650	2140257	ADRIEN DE MONTALEMBERT	INDUCIA FOOD & BEVERAGES INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28651	2589516	BERNARD DE MONTALEMBERT	INDUCIA FOOD & BEVERAGES INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28652	2677733	PIERRE PAYEN	INDUCIA FOOD & BEVERAGES INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28653	2400115	RAMBIR SINGH	INDUCTOWELD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29221HR2011PTC043340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28654	915973	RADHA NAIR	INDUCTOWELD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29221HR2011PTC043340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28655	1536025	AMIT KUMAR	INDUJA CONSULTANTS AND ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28656	2127851	SANJAY PANWAR	INDUJA CONSULTANTS AND ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28657	3449545	RAJ KUMAR	INDURATNA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28658	3449963	SUNDER SINGH	INDURATNA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28659	3042228	KRISHAN GOPAL	INDUS AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2004PTC125522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28660	898316	LILI BERI	INDUS AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2004PTC125522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28661	2548062	KAMAL KAUSHIK	INDUS CAR & AIR RENTALS (INDIA) LIMITED	U63040DL2009PLC188658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28662	2561605	SHYAM NANDAN	INDUS CAR & AIR RENTALS (INDIA) LIMITED	U63040DL2009PLC188658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28663	2852290	SANJAY MITTAL	INDUS CAR & AIR RENTALS (INDIA) LIMITED	U63040DL2009PLC188658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28664	1037941	KRISHNA SHARMA	INDUS CREATIVE ADVERTISING PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2000PTC103670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28665	1051999	BALA SHARMA	INDUS CREATIVE ADVERTISING PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2000PTC103670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28666	1107777	PRADEEP KANT	INDUS CREATIVE ADVERTISING PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2000PTC103670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28667	2146385	ASHVANI CHAUDHARI	INDUS DESTINATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196064	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28668	2146415	ALOK TYAGI	INDUS DESTINATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196064	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28669	2548062	KAMAL KAUSHIK	INDUS GLOBAL MEDICAL TOURISM AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC193541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28670	2561605	SHYAM NANDAN	INDUS GLOBAL MEDICAL TOURISM AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC193541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28671	2548062	KAMAL KAUSHIK	INDUS KREATIVE FASHION (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28672	2561605	SHYAM NANDAN	INDUS KREATIVE FASHION (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28673	2852290	SANJAY MITTAL	INDUS KREATIVE FASHION (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28674	1139166	SHRAVAN KUMAR	INDUS LEARNING SOULTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2006PTC151832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28675	1139214	PARTH ARORA	INDUS LEARNING SOULTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2006PTC151832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28676	1816278	DIVESH MEHTA	INDUS LEARNING SOULTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2006PTC151832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28677	364885	ANKUSH BANSAL	INDUS LEARNING SOULTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2006PTC151832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28678	2548062	KAMAL KAUSHIK	INDUS MAARK VISION ARCHITECTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28679	2561605	SHYAM NANDAN	INDUS MAARK VISION ARCHITECTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28680	1207866	DEEPAK MEHTA	INDUS POLYFILMS SPECIALISTS PRIVATELIMITED	U25209DL2007PTC167965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28681	1207910	SANJEEV MEHTA	INDUS POLYFILMS SPECIALISTS PRIVATELIMITED	U25209DL2007PTC167965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28682	2233852	NEELAM TUTEJA	INDUS SPORTMED	U51109DL2008PTC183275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28683	2233853	SHYAM TUTEJA	INDUS SPORTMED	U51109DL2008PTC183275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28684	6479949	MANJEET GUJRAL	INDUS SURI SPARE PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28685	6488186	TEJWANT SINGH	INDUS SURI SPARE PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28686	1145780	SHASHI BHUSHAN	INDUS TECHNOCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28687	2172259	VIJAY INDUBHAI	INDUS TECHNOCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28688	1855595	MAHESAN THIRUKESAN	INDUS TRAILS DESTINATION MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC223553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28689	2994043	MANISH CHHIBBER	INDUS TRAILS DESTINATION MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC223553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28690	2528463	SURINDER MEHTA	INDUS VALLEY COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28691	2553188	RAJIV MEHTA	INDUS VALLEY COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28692	2556010	GOPAL MEHTA	INDUS VALLEY COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28693	2557031	VIRENDER MEHTA	INDUS VALLEY COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28694	2263934	SHAHEEN ANSARI	INDUS VALLEY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC209759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28695	3173819	ASHOK KUMAR	INDUS VALLEY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC209759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28696	2891626	MAHENDER SINGH	INDUS VALLEY HOTELS& ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC040151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28697	2891748	GOPALI DEVI	INDUS VALLEY HOTELS& ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC040151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28698	3105104	KUSUM GANESH	INDUSA BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28699	3107982	GANESH VASHISTHA	INDUSA BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28700	1575043	BALAN NAGARAJU	INDUSIND INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC232365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28701	5173646	CHIDAMBARAM KUMAR	INDUSIND INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC232365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28702	1272386	GAURAV VERMA	INDUSMODE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2006PTC148380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28703	5352950	MEENU VERMA	INDUSMODE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2006PTC148380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28704	1959189	MANMEET SINGH	INDUSTRIAL PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2008PTC178475	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28705	2145883	GURJIT SINGH	INDUSTRIAL PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2008PTC178475	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28706	3024028	SUNIL SATIJA	INDVISION OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28707	3039329	INDERDEEP SINGH	INDVISION OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28708	5134518	RANBIR SINGH	INDWISDOM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2012PTC046122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28709	5218362	SHISHO DEVI	INDWISDOM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2012PTC046122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28710	5189686	RAHUL KUMAR	INEDIT CARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC231578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28711	5189716	AVINASH CHAUHAN	INEDIT CARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC231578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28712	506518	SEEMA CHAUDHARY	INERSHELL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2012PTC232274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28713	5191639	SALONI	INERSHELL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2012PTC232274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28714	2608572	MOHD ZISAN	INET INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC192068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28715	3572278	MEHBOOB ALAM	INET INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC192068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28716	2349203	ATUL BAKSHI	I-NET MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28717	3569569	MUKESH NATVARLAL	I-NET MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28718	3589868	NIKUNJ AACHARYA	I-NET MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28719	1066462	DEEPAK AGARWAL	INETPLAYDOTCOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2000PTC034433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28720	184395	RAJESH THAKUR	INETPLAYDOTCOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2000PTC034433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28721	1153325	RAHUL MISRA	INFACIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2006PTC156185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28722	1237922	SATYA PANDEY	INFACIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2006PTC156185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28723	2416135	ABINASH JHA	INFACIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2006PTC156185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28724	2425512	ARUN CHAUBEY	INFACIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2006PTC156185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28725	834264	NISHANT VISEN	INFACIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2006PTC156185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28726	969401	ANURAG TOMER	INFACIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2006PTC156185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28727	5329099	PUNEET	INFECTED MONK PRIVATE LIMITED	U18209DL2012PTC239486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28728	5329104	DANISH KALRA	INFECTED MONK PRIVATE LIMITED	U18209DL2012PTC239486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28729	2129757	VIKAS KHAJURIA	INFERNO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC178823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28730	2179649	INDER KUMAR	INFERNO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC178823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28731	259822	RUKHSANA BILGRAMI	INFIELD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28732	905054	SAMEER KHANNA	INFIELD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28733	1306599	ROOPAK BHARDWAJ	INFINITA EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28734	2015200	SHWETA BHARDWAJ	INFINITA EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28735	2982394	TUSHAR TYAGI	INFINITA EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28736	1446550	VINAY JAIN	INFINITE ASSOCIATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28737	1573198	SUBHASH JAIN	INFINITE ASSOCIATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28738	2268047	KAMAL BANERJEE	INFINITE DREAMS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC181958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28739	2268075	ARIJIT GANGULY	INFINITE DREAMS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC181958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28740	2268094	NIKHIL JAIN	INFINITE DREAMS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC181958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28741	5234975	RITA MISRA	INFINITE EDULAUNCHER PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2012PTC234623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28742	6439948	GAURAV MISRA	INFINITE EDULAUNCHER PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2012PTC234623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28743	1446510	SUDESH JAIN	INFINITE EQUITY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2007PTC164975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28744	1446550	VINAY JAIN	INFINITE EQUITY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2007PTC164975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28745	2483480	ANURAG SHARMA	INFINITE INFO-SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72901DL2006PTC148920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28746	2483485	AMIT KUMAR	INFINITE INFO-SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72901DL2006PTC148920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28747	2762534	INDER KANT	INFINITE INFO-SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72901DL2006PTC148920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28748	5296870	ANIL KUMAR	INFINITE INFO-SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72901DL2006PTC148920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28749	1446550	VINAY JAIN	INFINITE MEDIA VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC182512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28750	1592519	OM BANGA	INFINITE MEDIA VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC182512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28751	1828803	KASTOOR BOKADIA	INFINITE MEDIA VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC182512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28752	1624568	RAMAN GHAI	INFINITE PROMOTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28753	1624624	ANU GHAI	INFINITE PROMOTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28754	3187806	RAJESH KUMAR	INFINITO SOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211586	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28755	3266062	GUILLERMO TORINO QUISPE	INFINITO SOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211586	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28756	3518540	RAKESH SHARMA	INFINITUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28757	3557782	AVINASH SINGH	INFINITUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28758	3559969	JAYANT MUKHARJEE	INFINITUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28759	3559973	MANISH AGARWAL	INFINITUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28760	3559980	RITESH KUMAR	INFINITUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28761	3559991	SUMIT GOYAL	INFINITUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28762	3563832	SANJEEV KUMAR	INFINITUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28763	1136923	SUDHIR WADHWA	INFINITY BLUE SCOPESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC161272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28764	1136940	SIMPLE BHARTI	INFINITY BLUE SCOPESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC161272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28765	2356155	HARDESH SHARMA	INFINITY BROADCAST & MEDIA SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2008PTC179895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28766	2356156	NAVIN KUMAR	INFINITY BROADCAST & MEDIA SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2008PTC179895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28767	6589104	SURBHI	INFINITY BROADCAST & MEDIA SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2008PTC179895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28768	103022	ROHIT MEHRA	INFINITY CONTACT CENTRE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28769	992950	CHE TAN CHOPRA	INFINITY CONTACT CENTRE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28770	1802922	MANJU AGARWAL	INFINITY DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28771	1914772	SANDEEP SUREKA	INFINITY DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28772	2779859	MARRI PRABHAKAR	INFINITY E SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC151678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28773	300208	MARRI RAO	INFINITY E SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC151678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28774	142929	RAHUL DUTT	INFINITY ESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC136342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28775	143022	VEENU DUTT	INFINITY ESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC136342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28776	3306284	AJAY ARORA	INFINITY INFOMEDIA SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC210555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28777	3306291	MEENU ARORA	INFINITY INFOMEDIA SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC210555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28778	3310120	SURINDER ARORA	INFINITY INFOMEDIA SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC210555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28779	2993437	ADNAN SHAMOON	INFINITY REFERAL MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28780	3392194	ANUBHAV BHALLA	INFINITY REFERAL MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28781	2459931	MANOJ YADAV	INFINITY TECHNOSOFTSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28782	2494028	TALEWAR YADAV	INFINITY TECHNOSOFTSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28783	2508591	SUNITA YADAV	INFINITY TECHNOSOFTSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28784	1335759	RAM CHUGH	INFINITY TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2009PTC038724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28785	354948	MANOJ CHUGH	INFINITY TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2009PTC038724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28786	355875	RAMESH CHUGH	INFINITY TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2009PTC038724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28787	2937131	KAPIL MALHOTRA	INFIX GRAPHIX & EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28788	3389198	SHEETAL MALHOTRA	INFIX GRAPHIX & EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28789	6390401	GAJENDER MEHTA	INFIX GRAPHIX & EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28790	6390405	SUNNY SINGHAL	INFIX GRAPHIX & EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28791	2314524	ASHWANI UNIYAL	INFLUENCE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC185503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28792	2314551	HIMANSHU UNIYAL	INFLUENCE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC185503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28793	3211535	SURENDER SHARMA	INFO GENEX SCRIBE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC210349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28794	3211584	PANKAJ KELKAR	INFO GENEX SCRIBE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC210349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28795	2546956	PRADEEP SAINI	INFO MAGIC CONSUMERCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC188215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28796	2546963	YOGITA KAUR	INFO MAGIC CONSUMERCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC188215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28797	1958842	SUMESH WADHWHA	INFO PLUS SOFTWARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28798	199933	PRASHANT MAKKAR	INFO PLUS SOFTWARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28799	2048183	MANOJ CHATURVEDI	INFO PLUS SOFTWARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28800	238161	LOKESH VASON	INFO PLUS SOFTWARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28801	758991	BAL MALIK	INFO PLUS SOFTWARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28802	228840	PIYUSH KUMAR	INFOEDGE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068607	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28803	7759241	SULOCHNA KUMAR	INFOEDGE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068607	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28804	1891933	SHAILESH BHUSHAN	INFOHEIGHTS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC161023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28805	1929757	KIRANJIT SIDHU	INFOHEIGHTS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC161023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28806	5319780	HARINDER GILL	INFOHEIGHTS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC161023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28807	3160079	ARUN SHARMA	INFOINNOVATE CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28808	3160087	ANITA SHARMA	INFOINNOVATE CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28809	5231010	RAJKUMAR	INFOINNOVATE CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28810	5231038	JOGINDER	INFOINNOVATE CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28811	2986041	ANITA SINGH	INFOINNOVATE SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28812	2989115	SUMIT CHARAK	INFOINNOVATE SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28813	868756	GURCHARAN KAINTH	INFOKEE SOFTWARE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2003PTC118342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28814	869936	PARAMJIT KAUR	INFOKEE SOFTWARE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2003PTC118342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28815	7631280	SHIVANI MITTAL	INFONOX SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2000PTC105811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28816	7776059	VENKATRAMARAJU NADIMPALLI	INFONOX SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2000PTC105811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28817	3273802	DEVENDER KUMAR	INFOPARK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC210337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28818	3273812	JITENDRA KUMAR	INFOPARK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC210337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28819	3202323	VARUN DUTT	INFOPRENEURS CONSUMER DIALOGUE PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC041670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28820	3203917	KAVITA LAL	INFOPRENEURS CONSUMER DIALOGUE PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC041670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28821	3221686	AJAY SOOD	INFOPRENEURS CONSUMER DIALOGUE PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC041670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28822	3287709	PRAVIN KHETAN	INFORAY CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC213143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28823	3287718	PRAMOD KHETAN	INFORAY CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC213143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28824	5346049	TOSHIAKI HASHIMOTO	INFORIA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012FTC046731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28825	5346051	TOSHIAKI OE	INFORIA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012FTC046731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28826	5346487	NOBUYO HASHIMOTO	INFORIA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012FTC046731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28827	2592803	VIMAL RAZDAN	INFORMALS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC043407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28828	3543804	ROBIN LUKE	INFORMALS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC043407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28829	2289123	ANUSHNATH PANTHALLOUR	INFORMATICZ IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28830	2289188	MANGALANIVAS RAMANATHAN	INFORMATICZ IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28831	1015494	SHIVAJI BHATTACHARJEE	INFORMATION AND EDUCATION SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28832	3330471	VIRENDRA SHARMA	INFORMATION AND EDUCATION SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28833	1412446	RAJNEESH RAHEJA	INFOSAPIENS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC164469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28834	503366	ANURADHA RAHEJA	INFOSAPIENS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC164469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28835	2832304	ARINDAM BOSE	INFOSECURE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2005PTC035704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28836	6535262	RUPAM JOSHI	INFOSECURE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2005PTC035704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28837	3499312	DINKAR KUMAR	INFOSERVE SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC219610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28838	3499315	SANDEEP SINGH	INFOSERVE SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC219610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28839	3499317	SUDHIR YADAV	INFOSERVE SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC219610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28840	3611935	SWETA	INFOTANTRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400HR2011PTC044285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28841	3631021	VANDANA	INFOTANTRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400HR2011PTC044285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28842	1073844	ARUN KAPOOR	INFOTEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL1997PTC086142	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28843	1965542	VAIBHAV KAPOOR	INFOTEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL1997PTC086142	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28844	1071814	SUBROTO ROY	INFOTWINS TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC128232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28845	1293306	MARIANAN ANTHONY JOACHIM JEYASEELAN	INFOTWINS TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC128232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28846	394843	ASHISH CHANDA	INFOVET HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1998PTC091591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28847	6860356	CHARU CHANDAA	INFOVET HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1998PTC091591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28848	2191934	ASHISH KUMAR	INFOVISION COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007HR2008PTC038079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28849	384609	AJAY YADAV	INFOVISION COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007HR2008PTC038079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28850	2048810	FAZILSHAH KADRI	INFRACON PROJECTS PVT. LTD.	U45201DL2001PTC112007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28851	3508360	ASHOK KUMAR	INFRALOGIX REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC226045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28852	3605018	SANJU THOMAS	INFRALOGIX REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC226045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28853	3212558	MUSTAFA ABU	INFRES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2002PTC116064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28854	3214892	VISHANT GUPTA	INFRES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2002PTC116064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28855	2848682	ANUJ DHAWAN	INFUSION CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28856	404575	VIBHAV DHAWAN	INFUSION CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28857	507419	PRAVEEN MALHOTRA	INFUSION CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28858	3508600	PIYUSH VERMA	INGENIOUS BRANDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28859	3508614	CHETAN GROVER	INGENIOUS BRANDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28860	3634186	PARVEEN DAHIYA	INGENIOUS DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC227059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28861	3642458	MADHULIKA PANWAR	INGENIOUS DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC227059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28862	5103275	SAURABH GUPTA	INGENIOUS DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC227059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28863	2965903	VISHNU AGRAWAL	INGENIOUS RESOURCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC202293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28864	2965918	PRIYANKA GUPTA	INGENIOUS RESOURCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC202293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28865	2833619	NARENDRA KHANNA	INGENPEOPLE NETWORK SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28866	2833638	PRABHAT SHARMA	INGENPEOPLE NETWORK SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28867	1157421	SANJAY KUKREJA	INGENUE CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2011PTC227992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28868	1157510	SAMAN KUKREJA	INGENUE CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2011PTC227992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28869	2979344	SAJU JAKOB	INGER CONSULTANCY & TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28870	3357708	UJJEET SINGH	INGER CONSULTANCY & TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28871	2957409	SANTOSH SONI	INGI DESIGN AND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28872	2957469	INGER SOLBERG	INGI DESIGN AND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28873	1404356	PAUL THOTTAM	INGRANDER SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.	U74140DL2001PTC111501	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28874	1407661	MANISHA SACHDEVA	INGRANDER SOLUTIONSPVT. LTD.	U74140DL2001PTC111501	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28875	288249	VINOD SHARMA	INIS HITECH PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28876	6715063	KRISHNA SINGH	INIS HITECH PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28877	2584881	GIYORA GREENBERG	INISHAN INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28878	939248	VIKAS GAMBHIR	INISHAN INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28879	6924432	RAJEEV PARBHAKAR	INITIAL PROMOTORS &DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC241456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28880	7263752	ANIL	INITIAL PROMOTORS &DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC241456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28881	5352178	RAJEEV ARORA	INITIATIVE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC239871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28882	5352181	MEENU RANI	INITIATIVE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC239871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28883	2769494	MOHAMMAD ANSARI	INIZER TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28884	2770368	TARUN KANODIA	INIZER TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28885	2830305	MOHD SIDDIQUI	INIZER TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28886	1185226	KIRAN KHATRI	INK LINK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28887	1240505	MANISHA KHATRI	INK LINK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28888	165711	SUMEET CHOPRA	INKAM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1981PTC012671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28889	166222	MOHINDER PAUL	INKAM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1981PTC012671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28890	6406431	RATTAN CHAND	INKAM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1981PTC012671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28891	6406503	SANJEEV KUMAR	INKAM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1981PTC012671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28892	1980838	JANG KANG	INKOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25206DL2001PTC112457	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28893	2033136	MYUNG KIM	INKOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25206DL2001PTC112457	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28894	2242050	HARRY SHIN	INKOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25206DL2001PTC112457	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28895	312341	LEPTI JAIN	INLAND DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2006PTC036443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28896	537558	SANJEEV JAIN	INLAND DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2006PTC036443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28897	1572782	SACHIN GUPTA	INLIFE COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28898	2266012	DINESH JAIN	INLIFE COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28899	2245119	AJAY KUMAR	INLIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51300DL2008PTC180746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28900	2245135	RIYA SAHNI	INLIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51300DL2008PTC180746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28901	2263970	AJAY CHAUHAN	INLIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51300DL2008PTC180746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28902	2687278	SARITA ANAND	INNER CITY DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28903	2705609	SUNIL ANAND	INNER CITY DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28904	3047995	SANJAY SHARMA	INNER CITY DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28905	2192042	RAJEEV YADAV	INNER STRENGTH INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28906	2220279	VIJAY YADAV	INNER STRENGTH INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28907	1993641	AARTI KUMAR	INNLE TECHNOLOGY DISTRIBUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28908	2041907	KUMARESAN PANDURANGAN	INNLE TECHNOLOGY DISTRIBUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28909	2682244	PRAVIN SINGH	INNOFAC INTEGRATED BUSINESS SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2012PTC236994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28910	2682313	PANKAJ RANA	INNOFAC INTEGRATED BUSINESS SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2012PTC236994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28911	5292195	ANOOP CHANDOLA	INNOFAC INTEGRATED BUSINESS SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2012PTC236994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28912	2674215	ATUL KHOSLA	INNOHIVE SOFTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC106748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28913	3608532	ASHISH KHOSLA	INNOHIVE SOFTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC106748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28914	3608543	ASHOO KHOSLA	INNOHIVE SOFTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC106748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28915	3608561	GAYATRI SODHI	INNOHIVE SOFTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC106748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28916	3619608	PREM KHOSLA	INNOHIVE SOFTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC106748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28917	5164123	HIMANSHU MANCHANDA	INNOMAGIA GIFTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC044977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28918	5164125	RAHUL SINGH	INNOMAGIA GIFTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC044977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28919	5355199	RISHABH AGARWAL	INNOMAGIA GIFTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC044977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28920	3627731	DEVENDER SINGH	INNOMARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28921	3627738	KULDEEP KUMAR	INNOMARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28922	3627739	NARENDRA TRIPATHI	INNOMARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28923	3627741	RAJU MALIK	INNOMARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28924	3627997	VIJAY PANDEY	INNOMARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28925	125537	SANJEEV CHADHA	INNOMINDS OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC141643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28926	125562	RAVINDER KAKKAR	INNOMINDS OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC141643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28927	2390211	SHAHNAZ RAHMAN	INNOSTRA MANAGEMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28928	2423187	ADIL SHAFIQ	INNOSTRA MANAGEMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28929	463365	SURESH SHALLY	INNOTECH ENGINEERS LIMITED	U74210DL1987PLC029700	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28930	696013	GIRDHARI GANZU	INNOTECH ENGINEERS LIMITED	U74210DL1987PLC029700	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28931	696079	ASHUTOSH ZADOO	INNOTECH ENGINEERS LIMITED	U74210DL1987PLC029700	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28932	1305237	UJJWALA DAS	INNOTECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC163260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28933	781849	AMIT DAS	INNOTECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC163260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28934	1451050	SATISH GUPTA	IN-N-OUT HIGHWAY MOTEL PVT. LTD.	U99999DL1999PTC098395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28935	1451093	SERVESH GUPTA	IN-N-OUT HIGHWAY MOTEL PVT. LTD.	U99999DL1999PTC098395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28936	1539667	SURESH GURBUXANI	INNOVA DESIGN & INTERIORS PRIVATELIMITED	U45401DL2007PTC166446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28937	1539706	ASHOK GOGNA	INNOVA DESIGN & INTERIORS PRIVATELIMITED	U45401DL2007PTC166446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28938	2789007	KOMAL JUNEJA	INNOVADOR MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28939	2853691	DEVENDER RAWAT	INNOVADOR MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28940	3615814	ROHIT OINAM	INNOVATION TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2011PTC225000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28941	3615820	KHOISNAM DEVI	INNOVATION TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2011PTC225000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28942	2108538	ASHUTOSH SHUKLA	INNOVATIONS LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATELIMITED	U85191DL2006PTC151297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28943	3043370	SUNIL THAPIYAL	INNOVATIONS LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATELIMITED	U85191DL2006PTC151297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28944	3043432	MUNISH KUMAR	INNOVATIONS LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATELIMITED	U85191DL2006PTC151297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28945	3043453	AVNISH YADAV	INNOVATIONS LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATELIMITED	U85191DL2006PTC151297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28946	3533682	KAILASH BHUSHAN	INNOVATIONS LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATELIMITED	U85191DL2006PTC151297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28947	2781966	NADEEM AEJAZ	INNOVATIONS TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28948	6721174	GEETU NADEEM	INNOVATIONS TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28949	1588971	SHANTI HARI	INNOVATIVE ARCHITECTS AND CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC126385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28950	956780	SUNDARAN THAMPI	INNOVATIVE ARCHITECTS AND CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC126385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28951	2122370	SUDHIR KUMAR	INNOVATIVE AUTO CHIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC178295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28952	2161586	RAJESH CHARAN	INNOVATIVE AUTO CHIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC178295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28953	2541951	AJAY KUMAR	INNOVATIVE BEAUTY CONCEPTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28954	2977457	MAHESH TYAGI	INNOVATIVE BEAUTY CONCEPTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28955	1298625	GAURAV SETH	INNOVATIVE COLOUR SCAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL1999PTC102333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28956	2558830	SHASHI SETH	INNOVATIVE COLOUR SCAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL1999PTC102333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28957	2365611	PRITAM SINGH	INNOVATIVE COMPUMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28958	2767531	SANJEEV SHARMA	INNOVATIVE COMPUMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28959	794266	GURVINDER PAUL	INNOVATIVE COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2004PTC126889	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28960	808595	SONIA AHLUWALIA	INNOVATIVE COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2004PTC126889	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28961	1924080	MEENAKSHI DABRAL	INNOVATIVE CONSUMERCONCEPTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC041105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28962	3476214	AMIT NARANG	INNOVATIVE CONSUMERCONCEPTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC041105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28963	55729	RAVINDRA DEOL	INNOVATIVE CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL1998PTC096725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28964	55799	SURJAN SINGH	INNOVATIVE CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL1998PTC096725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28965	2292494	TEJ PRAKASH	INNOVATIVE DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC182623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28966	2292508	JITENDER PRAKASH	INNOVATIVE DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC182623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28967	3201851	LOKESH CHANDRA	INNOVATIVE INFOWAYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC121614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28968	3201942	RAJAN AGARWAL	INNOVATIVE INFOWAYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC121614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28969	3202002	DEEPTI AGARWAL	INNOVATIVE INFOWAYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC121614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28970	3424404	SHAILENDRA PANDEY	INNOVATIVE INFRACONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28971	6853152	ROHAN RAJ	INNOVATIVE INFRACONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28972	3610651	MUKESH KUMAR	INNOVATIVE INSTITUTE OF EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2011PTC044525	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28973	3610664	CHANDER YADAV	INNOVATIVE INSTITUTE OF EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2011PTC044525	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28974	5239800	YOGESH	INNOVATIVE LACASA HOLDINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC236271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28975	5257676	RITU KHANEJA	INNOVATIVE LACASA HOLDINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC236271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28976	5262549	DEVENDRA DHAKA	INNOVATIVE LACASA HOLDINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC236271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28977	1614323	SUMIT KATHURIA	INNOVATIVE LIFE ENTREPRENEURSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC166906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28978	1640798	SUCHIT PORALLA	INNOVATIVE LIFE ENTREPRENEURSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC166906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28979	3121952	JYOTICA MADAN	INNOVATIVE LIFE SUPPLEMENT PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28980	3425733	FIONA WESTBY	INNOVATIVE LIFE SUPPLEMENT PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28981	3425759	RONALD ROSEDALE	INNOVATIVE LIFE SUPPLEMENT PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28982	2085785	SAURABH DAR	INNOVATIVE LOGISTICSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U63013DL2002PTC118553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28983	2085821	BHUPESHWAR TANWAR	INNOVATIVE LOGISTICSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U63013DL2002PTC118553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28984	2184878	ANAND ANAND	INNOVATIVE MINDZ FINANCIAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28985	2188030	RITU SHARMA	INNOVATIVE MINDZ FINANCIAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28986	1228004	RAVI VENKATESH	INNOVATIVE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2006PTC154284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28987	2210231	KATHARINA VATERLAUS VENKATESH	INNOVATIVE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2006PTC154284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28988	3618065	MAMTA PERIWAL	INNOVATIVE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2006PTC154284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28989	1393888	SATISH VIJ	INNOVATIVE SAFETY SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC210306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28990	3196571	SAURAV KUMAR	INNOVATIVE SAFETY SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC210306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28991	5132680	RAJIV	INNOVATIVE SIGN VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28992	5132694	SANJAY	INNOVATIVE SIGN VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28993	2076242	VENKATRAGHVAN PILLAI	INNOVATIVE TURNKEY CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28994	353096	RANJAN KUMAR	INNOVATIVE TURNKEY CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28995	1063607	PRADEEP SETH	INNOVATUS BIOTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28996	1063650	PUNAM SETH	INNOVATUS BIOTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28997	1189763	KAPIL SINGHAL	INNOVEST KNOWLEDGE BASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28998	2308131	SACHIN PANT	INNOVEST KNOWLEDGE BASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
28999	2503987	ARVIND SINGH	INNOVEST KNOWLEDGE BASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29000	3560599	ANANT NARAIN	INNOWIN INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29001	5241306	ADISHESH NARAIN	INNOWIN INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29002	1046577	ANIL NARAIN	INNOWIN PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC171137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29003	4952	SUSHIL SAXENA	INNOWIN PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC171137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29004	2014048	SUMAN RANI	INNOZ EXPORTS LIMITED	U51109DL2008PLC178312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29005	2014138	PARVINDER SINGH	INNOZ EXPORTS LIMITED	U51109DL2008PLC178312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29006	2014151	ASUTOSH SHARMA	INNOZ EXPORTS LIMITED	U51109DL2008PLC178312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29007	2380809	BHARTI MAAN	INNSOL TECHNOLOGIESPVT. LTD.	U72200DL2001PTC112061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29008	3111251	PANKAJ AGGARWAL	INNSOL TECHNOLOGIESPVT. LTD.	U72200DL2001PTC112061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29009	5177847	KIRTI AGGARWAL	INNSOL TECHNOLOGIESPVT. LTD.	U72200DL2001PTC112061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29010	3643346	BAGESHWAR OJHA	INNSTATE ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29011	3643366	ANIRUDRA SHARDA	INNSTATE ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29012	5113011	KAWALJIT SINGH	INORBIT TECHNOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC044453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29013	5113022	PRADEEP VERMA	INORBIT TECHNOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC044453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29014	5221896	PEGAMBER GHEEK	INOURISH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC235157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29015	5222009	JAGDISH RAI	INOURISH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC235157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29016	1250220	RAJEEV THAMPI	INOV COMPUTER MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1999PTC102490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29017	1250239	NISHA RAJ	INOV COMPUTER MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1999PTC102490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29018	1250220	RAJEEV THAMPI	INOV INFORMATIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29019	1250239	NISHA RAJ	INOV INFORMATIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29020	3624680	JANARDAN	INOVIC FLOOR SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51432DL2011PTC225481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29021	5211086	AASTHA	INOVIC FLOOR SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51432DL2011PTC225481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29022	3225873	ANIL PANDEY	INOWA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2011PTC227335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29023	3585634	ANOOP SINGH	INOWA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2011PTC227335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29024	3078206	ANIL DHAKAL	INOX DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29025	3078216	ANUJ GODIYAL	INOX DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29026	3078222	DHARMENDRA ARYA	INOX DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29027	3262535	ASHISH SHARMA	INOX FLIGHTS AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2010PTC041623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29028	3262574	VINOD SHARMA	INOX FLIGHTS AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2010PTC041623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29029	3059956	MANOJ PURI	INOX LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC218939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29030	3486874	RAMESHWARI SINGH	INOX LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC218939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29031	6436370	SHAMSHER SINGH	INOX LIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC218939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29032	5308107	ABHISHEK GUPTA	INOXAPPS MOBILE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29033	7658449	VINOD MAURYA	INOXAPPS MOBILE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29034	247900	NAVNEET KOHLI	INP ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC098819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29035	247994	BABITA KOHLI	INP ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC098819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29036	248097	SHUKLA KOHLI	INP ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC098819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29037	7730197	PARAS KOHLI	INP ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC098819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29038	7730203	TEJASVI KOHLI	INP ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC098819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29039	2329510	MADHU MAHAJAN	INS ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1999PTC102179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29040	2329533	SUJAY ANAND	INS ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1999PTC102179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29041	844421	VIVEK MAHAJAN	INS ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1999PTC102179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29042	2683500	AJEET SINGH	INSAAF MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2009PTC039320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29043	2687598	RAJ KUMAR	INSAAF MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2009PTC039320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29044	5255538	SARVESH PURI	INSARTAR TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC238522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29045	63895	VIVEK PURI	INSARTAR TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC238522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29046	5334863	ARVINDER RAINA	INSEARCH RECORDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC239579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29047	5339872	DAVINDERJIT KAUR MALJIT SINGH	INSEARCH RECORDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC239579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29048	2882791	SAI CHINTA	IN-SHAPE HEALTH ANDRESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2000PTC105219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29049	2962217	KULDEEP SHARMA	IN-SHAPE HEALTH ANDRESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2000PTC105219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29050	7056383	GOVIND SHARMA	INSIDE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2005PTC141828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29051	1459879	SANTOSH DUBEY	INSIGHT BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC167366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29052	1502418	LAKSHMI MISHRA	INSIGHT BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC167366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29053	2984400	ANUPAM MISHRA	INSIGHT BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC167366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29054	26975	RAJESH KESHRY	INSIGHT LEGAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222511	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29055	3521558	KETI LAL	INSIGHT LEGAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222511	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29056	2500560	YOGENDRA NAGAR	INSIGHT MARKET RESEARCH SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29057	2960107	SUNIL SHARMA	INSIGHT MARKET RESEARCH SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29058	1591464	DILIP UPADHYAY	INSIGHT SERVICES LIMITED	U28939DL2007PLC163820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29059	1704283	RAJENDRA SINGH	INSIGHT SERVICES LIMITED	U28939DL2007PLC163820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29060	2973959	JAGAT SINGH	INSIGHT SERVICES LIMITED	U28939DL2007PLC163820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29061	1153792	JARINA RAJENDRAN	INSOFT RESEARCH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC093058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29062	2659292	NANDANA BASAVALINGAMURTHY	INSOFT RESEARCH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC093058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29063	3458813	KISEOK LEE	INSOOKCHOI HOTEL & RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC042743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29064	3466233	INSOOK CHOI	INSOOKCHOI HOTEL & RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC042743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29065	2264666	KRISHAN SHARMA	INSPIRA QUOTIENT CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC231976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29066	5194820	KAMINI SHARMA	INSPIRA QUOTIENT CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC231976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29067	102861	RITA BANDOPADHYAY	INSPIRE & CLIMB CAREER SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29068	1970118	PRATIBHA SEMWAL	INSPIRE & CLIMB CAREER SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29069	1710667	MUNENDRA SEXENA	INSPIRE BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC233424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29070	3257417	RAVI VERMA	INSPIRE BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC233424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29071	1479554	SUMEET GULATI	INSPIRE DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29072	1495097	TAPAN SIWACH	INSPIRE DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29073	1965171	ASIF AHMED	INSPIRE DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29074	2695583	MANISH KUMAR	INSPIRE HUMAN POTENTIAL DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U73200DL2009PTC192477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29075	2695610	SAPNA SINHA	INSPIRE HUMAN POTENTIAL DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U73200DL2009PTC192477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29076	3473335	MAINPAL RANA	INSPIRE INFRAESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC042249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29077	6709859	GANESH MAHADEV	INSPIRE INFRAESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC042249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29078	2677102	MANSI MEHAN	INSPIRE MULTITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29079	2677119	YASHPAL MEHAN	INSPIRE MULTITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29080	3286906	ANIL LALIYA	INSPIRE PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29081	3286908	AJIT CHARI	INSPIRE PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29082	5244239	SAURABH SHARMA	INSPIRING CLUES TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC236473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29083	5244249	SUDHANSHU AGARWAL	INSPIRING CLUES TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC236473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29084	1948860	LOKESH PALIWAL	INSTANT AMBULANCE AND RESQUE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2008PTC172819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29085	1948876	SANJEEV CHHIBER	INSTANT AMBULANCE AND RESQUE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2008PTC172819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29086	164970	SHYAM TALWAR	INSTANT COURIER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1999PTC098085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29087	5232449	KUNTI SEHGAL	INSTANT COURIER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1999PTC098085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29088	5323006	DEEPANSHU TALWAR	INSTANT COURIER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1999PTC098085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29089	509443	VISHNU GUPTA	INSTANT ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL1997PTC084888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29090	529087	SANJAY GARG	INSTANT ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL1997PTC084888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29091	2841384	PRADEEP KUMAR	INSTANT ENGINEERINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29092	3496468	SUSHEELA AGARWAL	INSTANT ENGINEERINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29093	3496481	SARITA KUMARI	INSTANT ENGINEERINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29094	3496613	ARTI SINGH	INSTANT ENGINEERINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29095	1886296	DINESH SACHDEVA	INSTANT GENERATOR SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29096	2550215	PAYAL SACHDEVA	INSTANT GENERATOR SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29097	1944554	PARSHOTAM SARUP	INSTANT OVERSEAS TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173316	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29098	3452573	MANISH SHARMA	INSTANT OVERSEAS TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173316	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29099	1155092	RAJAT KHANNA	INSTASPACE WEB HOSTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC175732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29100	1155146	RAVINDRA KHANNA	INSTASPACE WEB HOSTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC175732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29101	3499998	NEERAJ GULATI	INSTECH INDIA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2012PTC240359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29102	5298110	YUVRAJ GULATI	INSTECH INDIA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2012PTC240359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29103	674316	ADITYA GHULATI	INSTECH INDIA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2012PTC240359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29104	5145664	RAHUL	INSTEGATE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC229406	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29105	5145674	RICHA TOMAR	INSTEGATE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC229406	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29106	2500819	RINKU ARORA	INSTENT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC189366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29107	2665570	YOGENDRA AGRAHARI	INSTENT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC189366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29108	2953485	RAJEEV CHHABRA	INSTINCT PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC204467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29109	2953516	SANGEETA CHHABRA	INSTINCT PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC204467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29110	648674	NAVNEET SINGH	INSTINCT TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC153433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29111	648696	HEMANT NAGPAL	INSTINCT TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC153433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29112	648809	JASJEET SINGH	INSTINCT TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC153433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29113	5281626	JAIDEEP TYAGI	INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER EDUCATION ANDTRAINING PVT LTD	U72200DL2001PTC110667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29114	5281643	PRADEEP PRAKASH	INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER EDUCATION ANDTRAINING PVT LTD	U72200DL2001PTC110667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29115	5308445	SANDEEP PRAKASH	INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER EDUCATION ANDTRAINING PVT LTD	U72200DL2001PTC110667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29116	5337534	JAI TYAGI	INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER EDUCATION ANDTRAINING PVT LTD	U72200DL2001PTC110667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29117	2711924	DORIN GUPTA	INSTITUTE OF CORPORATE EDUCATIONSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED	U80301DL2009PTC193374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29118	2711935	SHASHI GUPTA	INSTITUTE OF CORPORATE EDUCATIONSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED	U80301DL2009PTC193374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29119	2615410	UMA MUDUNURU	INSTITUTE OF MANAGING APTITUDE AND INNER SKILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2012PTC234659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29120	3350700	VIJAYA MENTEY	INSTITUTE OF MANAGING APTITUDE AND INNER SKILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2012PTC234659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29121	3071446	MADAN KALRA	INSTITUTE OF RETAILAND CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC218408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29122	3496138	RAKESH SINGLA	INSTITUTE OF RETAILAND CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC218408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29123	1132941	SUDIP KAR	INSTITUTE OF TEACHER EDUCATION (ITE)PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2002PTC117197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29124	908754	AARTI KHANTWAL	INSTITUTE OF TEACHER EDUCATION (ITE)PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2002PTC117197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29125	990175	MANISH JAIN	INSTITUTE OF TEACHER EDUCATION (ITE)PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2002PTC117197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29126	1135827	NEERAJ PANDEY	INSTRUMEK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL2005PTC134585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29127	2772741	MANOJ MAHAJAN	INSULINK BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2012PTC230956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29128	2772752	MANJU MAHAJAN	INSULINK BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2012PTC230956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29129	2583575	SHIVANI JOHRI	INSYNC DIRECT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC189263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29130	2583587	RAJAT JOHRI	INSYNC DIRECT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC189263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29131	3307484	SUDESH RAI	INTACTAN CHEMICALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29132	3308685	RAMESH RAI	INTACTAN CHEMICALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29133	1715017	SANJAY AHUJA	INTAGLIO BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC195092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29134	3619533	SALIL KUMAR	INTAGLIO BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC195092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29135	1628959	LALITA KINGER	INTAGLIO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29136	3530255	MOHIT KINGER	INTAGLIO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29137	3147278	HARJEET HANSPAL	INTCO INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC209166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29138	3147367	GURVINDER JABBAL	INTCO INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC209166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29139	1244897	AMARJIT SINGH	INTEC APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29301DL1999PTC102590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29140	2534256	GUNITA DASWAL	INTEC APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29301DL1999PTC102590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29141	64886	RONSHER SIDHU	INTEC CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2010PTC211770	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29142	65045	SRINIVASAN RAMAN	INTEC CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2010PTC211770	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29143	1244897	AMARJIT SINGH	INTEC ELECTRICALS PVT.LTD.	U29303DL1989PTC036235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29144	2707214	MANJIT BHASIN	INTEC ELECTRICALS PVT.LTD.	U29303DL1989PTC036235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29145	143752	VIKRAM DESAI	INTECH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL1986PTC023847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29146	143937	SNEHAL DESAI	INTECH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL1986PTC023847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29147	870730	VINOD TIWARI	INTECH MANAGERMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29148	937779	ASIT MITTAL	INTECH MANAGERMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29149	937862	MAHIM MITTAL	INTECH MANAGERMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29150	948704	SANJAY TIWARI	INTECH MANAGERMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29151	1447312	RAJEEV SHUKLA	INTECON INDIA LIMITED	L51909DL1983PLC015478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29152	595570	KAILASH VASUDEVA	INTEGER LEASING ANDFINANCE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29153	595589	DEVENDER VASUDEVA	INTEGER LEASING ANDFINANCE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29154	140244	ARJUN KOHLI	INTEGRA INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29155	7244143	RAUNAQ KOHLI	INTEGRA INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29156	1520483	SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH	INTEGRAL ENGINEERING PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC021151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29157	1520510	RITU SINGH	INTEGRAL ENGINEERING PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC021151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29158	3462013	KUMAR PRAKASH	INTEGRAL TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2011PTC218352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29159	3462028	KUMARI NIDHI	INTEGRAL TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2011PTC218352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29160	2473353	VISHAL UPADHYAY	INTEGRANT INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29161	2473366	SUNIL SHARMA	INTEGRANT INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29162	2477161	SURENDER SINGH	INTEGRANT INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29163	2477296	SANJEEV SHARMA	INTEGRANT INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29164	1522845	SHYAM GOENKA	INTEGRATED AGRO-FORESTRY & BIO-FUELCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED.TED.	U02005DL2007PTC165459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29165	1522883	SUNITA GOENKA	INTEGRATED AGRO-FORESTRY & BIO-FUELCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED.TED.	U02005DL2007PTC165459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29166	2142020	PARTHA BANERJEE	INTEGRATED CONCEPTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC227001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29167	3631652	NIRNAYAK DAS	INTEGRATED CONCEPTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC227001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29168	1716510	NAVNEET RATHI	INTEGRATED EDUSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29169	2755092	SANDEEP VERMA	INTEGRATED EDUSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29170	2755102	PARDEEP KUMAR	INTEGRATED EDUSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29171	3619343	NARESH DUTTA	INTEGRATED GREENFRA(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC226958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29172	3622936	SHRI KUSHWAHA	INTEGRATED GREENFRA(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC226958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29173	3124182	RAJAMANI KARATTUPALAYAM SRINIVASAN	INTEGRATED INDIAN INNOVATIVE SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC075488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29174	3129742	BABU MALLERJI TILAK LAKSHMINARAYAN	INTEGRATED INDIAN INNOVATIVE SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC075488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29175	2812319	VIJAY SINGH	INTEGRATED INDUSTRIAL PROCESS SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC240270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29176	49494	ANKUR GUPTA	INTEGRATED INDUSTRIAL PROCESS SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC240270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29177	5322061	ANJU KAPOOR	INTEGRATED INDUSTRIAL PROCESS SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC240270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29178	5317023	MOHAMMAD ZAHID	INTEGRATED LAMINATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2012PTC239083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29179	5317805	SHAMAYAL MASOOD	INTEGRATED LAMINATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2012PTC239083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29180	241768	AJITPAL AHUJA	INTEGRATED OFFICE EQUIPMENT ANDSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITD	U72200DL2004PTC131209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29181	243929	DEVENDRA SINGH	INTEGRATED OFFICE EQUIPMENT ANDSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITD	U72200DL2004PTC131209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29182	602732	MAHESH VARMA	INTEGRATED OFFICE EQUIPMENT ANDSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITD	U72200DL2004PTC131209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29183	1737012	KAPIL BAJAJ	INTEGRATED PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021300	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29184	1737016	MOTIA BAJAJ	INTEGRATED PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021300	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29185	2233741	RAHUL KAUSHIK	INTEGRATED PROJECT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC188574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29186	2515166	CHETNA JAIN	INTEGRATED PROJECT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC188574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29187	3377409	AUGUSTINE JOHN	INTEGRATION ONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2012PTC235785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29188	3621170	RAJESHORI CHINIR	INTEGRATION ONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2012PTC235785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29189	2744764	RAJESH KUMAR	INTEGRATIVE FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29190	2744765	RAJ KUMAR	INTEGRATIVE FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29191	2744770	MADAN KUMAR	INTEGRATIVE FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29192	5280748	SANTOSHI TUSCHAK	INTEGRATIVE WELLNESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2012PTC236852	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29193	6959216	MANIDIP CHAKRABARTY	INTEGRATIVE WELLNESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2012PTC236852	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29194	3012852	KAUSHAL MAHASETH	INTEGRED TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC043991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29195	3558098	PRANEET PARATE	INTEGRED TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC043991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29196	3582463	PURUSHOTAM KHANNA	INTEGRITY INVESTMENT EXPERTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC229023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29197	3582485	BHARAT KHANNA	INTEGRITY INVESTMENT EXPERTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC229023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29198	1164076	GOPAL YADAV	INTEK ELECTRO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2008PTC174550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29199	1972942	USHA YADAV	INTEK ELECTRO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2008PTC174550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29200	2492084	RAJESH KUMAR	INTELECOM LIMITED	U64140DL1992PLC047944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29201	2493744	ABDUL FAROOQI	INTELECOM LIMITED	U64140DL1992PLC047944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29202	2702896	JAI MONGA	INTELECOM LIMITED	U64140DL1992PLC047944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29203	7188634	KRISHAN KANT	INTELECOM LIMITED	U64140DL1992PLC047944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29204	1740827	SHYAM KACHIMBRONE	INTELESOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1999PTC102050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29205	1803409	MANOJ SHARMA	INTELIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC119475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29206	3064958	CHANDEN CHAURASIYA	INTELIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC119475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29207	2989787	PRATEEK DUBE	INTELLECT ADVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC208123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29208	3085373	VIPUL NAYYAR	INTELLECT ADVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC208123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29209	2426915	MENKA SHARMA	INTELLECTUAL DETECTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL1999PTC101920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29210	5129169	AJAY SHARMA	INTELLECTUAL DETECTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL1999PTC101920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29211	2817361	SANTOSH MISHRA	INTELLEVET BIOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC196588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29212	2819754	JAGICZA AGNES	INTELLEVET BIOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC196588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29213	3105929	ANDREW PETERS	INTELLEVET BIOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC196588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29214	2073383	VANDANA GROVER	INTELLI BLUE SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29215	2121902	RAJNISH MANCHANDA	INTELLI BLUE SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29216	385917	RISHI PODDAR	INTELLI POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909HR2003PTC035276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29217	386017	RITU PODDAR	INTELLI POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909HR2003PTC035276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29218	2503868	SAHDEV KUMAR	INTELLIGENCE CLEARING AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29219	2507186	RAJEEV SINGH	INTELLIGENCE CLEARING AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29220	1221046	MUKESH SINHA	INTELLIGENCE CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29221	1416206	SATYENDRA KUMAR	INTELLIGENCE CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29222	2171899	MANOJ SINGH	INTELLIGENCE CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29223	2311256	DEEPALI CHAUHAN	INTELLIGENCE CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29224	2984374	ASHISH SINHA	INTELLIGENCE CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29225	5149897	HAMID HUSSAIN	INTELLIGENT FITNESSPRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2012PTC230113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29226	5151619	ASAD HUSSAIN	INTELLIGENT FITNESSPRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2012PTC230113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29227	3013018	KANIKA BHATEJA	INTELLIGENT INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29228	3073716	VIJAY MOHAN	INTELLIGENT INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29229	1086346	RAJ KUMAR	INTELLIGENT LIGHTING DEVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U31909DL2003PTC123238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29230	2716586	PARKASHO DEVI	INTELLIGENT LIGHTING DEVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U31909DL2003PTC123238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29231	2716607	SAKSHI GUPTA	INTELLIGENT LIGHTING DEVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U31909DL2003PTC123238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29232	2716620	RAJ KUMAR	INTELLIGENT LIGHTING DEVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U31909DL2003PTC123238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29233	2311475	KARAMJIT KAUR	INTELLIGENT OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29234	3399156	PANKAJ KHANDELWAL	INTELLIGENT OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29235	3399168	ARUN CHANDA	INTELLIGENT OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29236	3205758	SAVITA	INTELLIGENT SECUREDSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29237	3209265	RAGHUBIR SINGH	INTELLIGENT SECUREDSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29238	3522428	NARINDER SINGLA	INTELLIGISTS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC219335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29239	6537774	RITU GUPTA	INTELLIGISTS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC219335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29240	3568602	ATUL BASSI	INTELLISENSE IT ENABLED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC222524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29241	3568608	NEERAJ SEHGAL	INTELLISENSE IT ENABLED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC222524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29242	6619559	SHAMBHU CHOUDHARY	INTELLISENSESOFT ITCONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590HR2011PTC044027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29243	6619577	MANISH CHOUDHARY	INTELLISENSESOFT ITCONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590HR2011PTC044027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29244	848017	PRADEEP MITTAL	INTELLISUCCESS IT SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29245	3488631	DEEPAK GUPTA	INTELLOMATRIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC218907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29246	3488653	ATUL GUPTA	INTELLOMATRIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC218907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29247	3488675	SHOBHIT RASTOGI	INTELLOMATRIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC218907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29248	3491121	SUNIL KUMAR	INTELLOMATRIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC218907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29249	2706136	NITESH CHANDRA	INTEPLE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC193118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29250	2706158	NILESH CHANDRA	INTEPLE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC193118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29251	2511724	RAJESH SHARMA	INTER CARD (INDIA) LIMITED	U52110DL1990PLC039588	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29252	2513645	ABHA DUTTA	INTER CARD (INDIA) LIMITED	U52110DL1990PLC039588	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29253	805106	SANJIV DUTTA	INTER CARD (INDIA) LIMITED	U52110DL1990PLC039588	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29254	468601	RAJESH GHAI	INTER CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC110058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29255	365077	DOLLY NANDA	INTER CONTINENT(TRAVANCORE)PVT LTD	U74899DL1952PTC002133	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29256	365116	SITA NANDA	INTER CONTINENT(TRAVANCORE)PVT LTD	U74899DL1952PTC002133	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29257	248274	JAI GOYAL	INTER CONTINENTAL COMMERCIALS PRIVATELTLD	U74899DL1986PTC023684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29258	1272751	YOGESH BANSAL	INTER SOLUTIONS PVTLTD	U74899DL1999PTC100134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29259	1273739	SEKHAR DAKASHINAMURTHY	INTER SOLUTIONS PVT LTD	U74899DL1999PTC100134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29260	444286	ANITA SHARMA	INTER SOLUTIONS PVT LTD	U74899DL1999PTC100134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29261	2911456	LUKE DAMIAN GOH	INTER TOUCH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2004PTC130230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29262	2913981	TECK LEONG ANDY LIM	INTER TOUCH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2004PTC130230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29263	359764	MAMTA LAUL	INTERACT REAL ESTATE & INDUSTRIALCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2007PTC036620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29264	361975	RITU BANSAL	INTERACT REAL ESTATE & INDUSTRIALCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2007PTC036620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29265	365237	SEEMA CHHABRA	INTERACT REAL ESTATE & INDUSTRIALCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2007PTC036620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29266	1575142	MUKESH SHARMA	INTERACTIVE INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29267	6367341	VIKAS SHARMA	INTERACTIVE INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29268	6458585	RAMANDEEP SINGH	INTERACTIVE MOBLA DIGITAL SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29269	6458587	AMAN KAUR	INTERACTIVE MOBLA DIGITAL SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29270	6681067	NEERAJ KUMAR	INTERACTIVE MOBLA DIGITAL SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29271	1973564	ANSHU SRIVASTAVA	INTERACTIVE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29272	1973633	NARSINGH SRIVASTAVA	INTERACTIVE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29273	1795918	PETER HARVEY	INTERBRANDS BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29274	1865398	STEVEN JUDGE	INTERBRANDS BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29275	2779346	AJAY GIROTRA	INTERCENITIVE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC230753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29276	824757	RAVI JHA	INTERCENITIVE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC230753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29277	213264	RAJESH DADWAL	INTERCITY ESTATES AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR1996PTC033156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29278	213301	ARUN DADWAL	INTERCITY ESTATES AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR1996PTC033156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29279	2261971	PREETI VIJ	INTERCON CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1992PTC047049	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29280	477439	MR VINOD VIJ VIJ	INTERCON CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1992PTC047049	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29281	477439	MR VINOD VIJ VIJ	INTERCON GOOD EARTHSTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC185417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29282	982565	SIDDHARTH CHANDRA	INTERCON GOOD EARTHSTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC185417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29283	2538420	MEHIR ROY	INTERCON MARITIME CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29284	2538440	SANJAY ROY	INTERCON MARITIME CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29285	2151154	HARMEEK CHAHAL	INTERCON RECYCLOPOLIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21022DL2008PTC178587	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29286	982565	SIDDHARTH CHANDRA	INTERCON RECYCLOPOLIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21022DL2008PTC178587	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29287	3320332	ANOOP NATH	INTERCONTINENTAL AGRO LIMITED	U01403HR2011PLC041933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29288	3370986	SAVITA NATH	INTERCONTINENTAL AGRO LIMITED	U01403HR2011PLC041933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29289	3370995	KUNAL SARIN	INTERCONTINENTAL AGRO LIMITED	U01403HR2011PLC041933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29290	1508882	DEAN GESTERKAMP	INTERDRIL ASIA LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC055900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29291	236035	ANIL WAHAL	INTERDRIL ASIA LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC055900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29292	236090	MANISH WAHAL	INTERDRIL ASIA LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC055900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29293	1361747	ANUPAMA JHA	INTERFACE ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC164078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29294	1661136	SAMRESH KUMAR	INTERFACE ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC164078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29295	1692861	RITU NAGPAL	INTERFACE IMMIGRATERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC173806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29296	1718140	DEEPAK NAGPAL	INTERFACE IMMIGRATERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC173806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29297	2513645	ABHA DUTTA	INTERFUSION SATELLITE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC194902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29298	805106	SANJIV DUTTA	INTERFUSION SATELLITE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC194902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29299	2731604	SHILPI RAI	INTERFUSION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29300	2889809	SHASHI PATHAK	INTERFUSION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29301	2215634	MADHAVI BINDESHWARI	INTERIOART LAMPS & ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC181707	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29302	693089	BRAJESH KUMAR	INTERIOART LAMPS & ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC181707	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29303	192296	RAJESH SHARMA	INTERLINK OIL AND LUBRICANTS LIMITED	U74899DL2005PLC141233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29304	7682	PANKAJ SHAH	INTERLINK OIL AND LUBRICANTS LIMITED	U74899DL2005PLC141233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29305	1215514	SUBRAT JAIN	INTERNATIONAL AGRO OIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U15143DL1997PLC087524	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29306	1502695	SUCHIT JAIN	INTERNATIONAL AGRO OIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U15143DL1997PLC087524	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29307	2793554	ANAND JAIN	INTERNATIONAL AGRO OIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U15143DL1997PLC087524	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29308	340970	RATAN KAPOOR	INTERNATIONAL AUTOMOBILE COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2000PTC104572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29309	340980	ROOPAK KAPOOR	INTERNATIONAL AUTOMOBILE COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2000PTC104572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29310	1795918	PETER HARVEY	INTERNATIONAL BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065312	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29311	1865398	STEVEN JUDGE	INTERNATIONAL BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065312	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29312	299930	SEEMA AHUJA	INTERNATIONAL COMBINES PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29313	300020	USHA AHUJA	INTERNATIONAL COMBINES PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29314	300081	VINOD AHUJA	INTERNATIONAL COMBINES PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29315	300146	AJAY AHUJA	INTERNATIONAL COMBINES PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29316	142361	ROBIN GUPTA	INTERNATIONAL COMMENTER LTD	U67120DL1975PLC007920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29317	142666	RAJNI GUPTA	INTERNATIONAL COMMENTER LTD	U67120DL1975PLC007920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29318	2667909	MANISHA GUPTA	INTERNATIONAL COMMENTER LTD	U67120DL1975PLC007920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29319	298224	SALIL GUPTA	INTERNATIONAL COMMENTER LTD	U67120DL1975PLC007920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29320	298243	SUMRIT GUPTA	INTERNATIONAL COMMENTER LTD	U67120DL1975PLC007920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29321	7652259	GULSHAN CHAWLA	INTERNATIONAL COMMENTER LTD	U67120DL1975PLC007920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29322	976999	ANKUR AGARWAL	INTERNATIONAL FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC009697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29323	978795	URMIL AGARWAL	INTERNATIONAL FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC009697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29324	3478006	INDIRA SINGH	INTERNATIONAL HUMANRIGHTS ASSOCIATION	U85100DL2012NPL233885	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29325	3520069	DAVID RAJ	INTERNATIONAL HUMANRIGHTS ASSOCIATION	U85100DL2012NPL233885	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29326	1263239	VIKAS CHAUHAN	INTERNATIONAL MAC CONSULTANTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29327	1389630	SURENDRA CHAUHAN	INTERNATIONAL MAC CONSULTANTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29328	3056550	JAGMOHAN SINGH	INTERNATIONAL MAC CONSULTANTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29329	2911321	ANITA TIWARI	INTERNATIONAL NEWS NETWORK LIMITED	U22211DL2009PLC193939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29330	5250276	ALOK SINGH	INTERNATIONAL NEWS NETWORK LIMITED	U22211DL2009PLC193939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29331	5250293	MADHUKAR SINGH	INTERNATIONAL NEWS NETWORK LIMITED	U22211DL2009PLC193939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29332	1215514	SUBRAT JAIN	INTERNATIONAL PETROCHEM LIMITED	U51109DL2008PLC173724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29333	1502695	SUCHIT JAIN	INTERNATIONAL PETROCHEM LIMITED	U51109DL2008PLC173724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29334	2793554	ANAND JAIN	INTERNATIONAL PETROCHEM LIMITED	U51109DL2008PLC173724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29335	1224292	RAVINDER KOHLI	INTERNATIONAL SPILLPRODUCTS OF INDIALIMITED	U74999DL1997PLC086178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29336	1224339	SANJAY SRIVASTAVA	INTERNATIONAL SPILLPRODUCTS OF INDIALIMITED	U74999DL1997PLC086178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29337	2776418	NEERAJ SAREEN	INTERNATIONAL SPORTS MANAGEMENT INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011FTC224223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29338	3509232	MARK OMEARA	INTERNATIONAL SPORTS MANAGEMENT INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011FTC224223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29339	1481414	SATISH WADHAWAN	INTERNATIONAL STEELSERVICES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012FTC238813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29340	5302478	MALVIN SANDER	INTERNATIONAL STEELSERVICES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012FTC238813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29341	5302521	WALTER SIECKMANN	INTERNATIONAL STEELSERVICES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012FTC238813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29342	5302555	MARK STROPKAJ	INTERNATIONAL STEELSERVICES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012FTC238813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29343	718984	SUBHASH WADHAWAN	INTERNATIONAL STEELSERVICES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012FTC238813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29344	3620410	HARBINDER SINGH	INTERNATIONAL TALENT CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29345	3620414	KAMAL SINGH	INTERNATIONAL TALENT CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29346	1523372	SHIVA SINGH	INTERNATIONAL WIRELESS INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32109DL2006PTC153039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29347	1537704	INDU SINGH	INTERNATIONAL WIRELESS INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32109DL2006PTC153039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29348	483290	ARINDAM GANGULI	INTERNET SOURCE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1996PTC077505	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29349	483308	SEEMA BAKHSI	INTERNET SOURCE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1996PTC077505	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29350	2737441	SURBHI NATH	INTERNET YELLOW PAGES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U72900DL1999PTC100387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29351	985051	PRITHU NATH	INTERNET YELLOW PAGES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U72900DL1999PTC100387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29352	2080583	DANIEL DAEHLER	INTERSOURCES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC155266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29353	2108521	STEPHEN TUCKER	INTERSOURCES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC155266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29354	1329217	BIKASH MUKHERJEE	INTERTOOL ENGINEERING AND TRADINGCOMPANY LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC061990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29355	2655213	MALINI KEJRIWAL	INTERTOOL ENGINEERING AND TRADINGCOMPANY LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC061990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29356	32273	RAJENDER BHANOT	INTERTRADE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC030821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29357	32413	RAJEEV BHANOT	INTERTRADE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC030821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29358	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	INTIME BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC221698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29359	6859886	GAURAV KUMAR	INTIME BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC221698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29360	1910113	RAMESH CHAUHAN	INTIME TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U30008DL1996PTC076964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29361	2606411	SUNITA CHAUHAN	INTIME TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U30008DL1996PTC076964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29362	1520254	SOMNATH BHARDWAJ	INTIME TOOLS & ENGG. COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U28999DL2006PTC148210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29363	2266235	ADITYA KHANDELWAL	INTIME TOOLS & ENGG. COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U28999DL2006PTC148210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29364	3499044	INDER BHATNAGAR	INTIMES INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203HR2011PTC043539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29365	3500094	DEBASHISH BHATTACHARYA	INTIMES INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203HR2011PTC043539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29366	60457	NEERAJ RAIZADA	INTMARK IT-SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29367	947194	RANDHIR KASHAP	INTMARK IT-SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29368	947237	SHVAT KASHAP	INTMARK IT-SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29369	1502485	DINESH KUMAR	IN-TOP FARMS AND FLATS LIMITED	U45202DL1993PLC054121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29370	712338	JAI ARYA	IN-TOP FARMS AND FLATS LIMITED	U45202DL1993PLC054121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29371	750541	SUDESH DUA	IN-TOP FARMS AND FLATS LIMITED	U45202DL1993PLC054121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29372	3500015	YOGESH BHOKNAL	INTOTO IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC046740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29373	5260126	NILESH GIRI	INTOTO IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC046740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29374	2212922	DEEPIKA GUPTA	INTOUCH CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29375	2212931	DEEPAK SARIHAN	INTOUCH CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29376	1845586	RAJ MADAAN	INTOUCH MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29377	2604901	NIKHIL SHARMA	INTOUCH MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29378	2604910	MANISH KAPOOR	INTOUCH MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29379	814514	KAMAL NARANG	INTOUCH MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29380	2219548	RAM HANSLAS	INTRA PLANET MOBILE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC180548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29381	3405419	SWARAJ HANSLAS	INTRA PLANET MOBILE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC180548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29382	1561334	GURUPREET SINGH BAGGA	INTRA PORT INDIA LIMITED	U51393DL1993PLC055828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29383	2268979	GAJENDRA SINGH	INTRA PORT INDIA LIMITED	U51393DL1993PLC055828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29384	374514	HARMAHANDER SINGH BAGGA	INTRA PORT INDIA LIMITED	U51393DL1993PLC055828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29385	1890268	ALI KHAN	INTRA SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC174690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29386	1890298	FIROJ KHAN	INTRA SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC174690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29387	3510644	SURYA SHUKLA	INTRACON SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29388	3510658	MAYA SHUKLA	INTRACON SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29389	142361	ROBIN GUPTA	INTRAVEST(INDIA) LTD	U52110DL1978PLC009169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29390	142666	RAJNI GUPTA	INTRAVEST(INDIA) LTD	U52110DL1978PLC009169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29391	298011	NAVEEN GUPTA	INTRAVEST(INDIA) LTD	U52110DL1978PLC009169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29392	298071	TUSHA GUPTA	INTRAVEST(INDIA) LTD	U52110DL1978PLC009169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29393	298243	SUMRIT GUPTA	INTRAVEST(INDIA) LTD	U52110DL1978PLC009169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29394	7652259	GULSHAN CHAWLA	INTRAVEST(INDIA) LTD	U52110DL1978PLC009169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29395	101122	KARAN KALRA	INTREND COTTON PRIVATE LIMITED	U17115DL2005PTC135438	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29396	459756	KUNJ KALRA	INTREND COTTON PRIVATE LIMITED	U17115DL2005PTC135438	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29397	1584480	PARVINDER KAUR	INTREND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29398	474497	KAWALJIT SINGH	INTREND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29399	3544481	MANISH KUMAR	INTUIRACT COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29400	3544482	KESHAV SINGH	INTUIRACT COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29401	3455361	AMARINDER DHALIWAL	INTUITENT ONLINE VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29402	696190	MAHESH MURTHY	INTUITENT ONLINE VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29403	3520088	ROHIT GAHLOT	INVALUABLE TECHNOLOGY PLANET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC220011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29404	3520145	SHABNUM MUSHTAQ	INVALUABLE TECHNOLOGY PLANET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC220011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29405	1182700	SUPREET BHAMRAH	INVENSYS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2007PTC158321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29406	197641	AMIT MEHTA	INVENSYS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2007PTC158321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29407	1182700	SUPREET BHAMRAH	INVENSYS STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC143838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29408	197673	NAVNEET SINGH	INVENSYS STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC143838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29409	3029001	CHANDAN GUPTA	INVENTIVE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2012PTC234755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29410	6811220	ROHIT MEHATA	INVENTIVE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2012PTC234755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29411	7310851	AMAR SHA	INVENTIVE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2012PTC234755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29412	2611215	DILEEP SHARMA	INVENTUS AEROCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2009PTC193191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29413	2621965	VIPIN TYAGI	INVENTUS AEROCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2009PTC193191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29414	2370436	MOTI GAUTAM	INVERTIS COMPUTER INFORMATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29415	2370464	MANVENDRA GAUTAM	INVERTIS COMPUTER INFORMATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29416	5162777	MOHD IQUBAL	INVERZON FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29417	5162785	NOOREE SHABNAM	INVERZON FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29418	3516819	KAPIL JUNEJA	INVESSURE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC219441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29419	3519759	MONICA JUNEJA	INVESSURE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC219441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29420	2576865	VIKAS SAGAR	INVEST 2 BEST REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC239205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29421	5318832	RASHMI SAGAR	INVEST 2 BEST REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC239205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29422	5178954	MOHAMAD DAWOOD	INVEST BEST REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC232017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29423	5178965	MUSHAM KHAN	INVEST BEST REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC232017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29424	5103819	INDERJEET	INVESTMENT MANTRA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC227198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29425	5103830	UTTAM NAGAR	INVESTMENT MANTRA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC227198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29426	3478064	VINAY SHARMA	INVESTOR FIRST FINANCIAL PLANNING AND CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2011PTC042844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29427	3488681	ARUN SHARMA	INVESTOR FIRST FINANCIAL PLANNING AND CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2011PTC042844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29428	3335691	PRIYANK BHARDWAJ	INVESTOR SPECTRUM BUILDPROP PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC214895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29429	3335730	MANDEEP RANA	INVESTOR SPECTRUM BUILDPROP PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC214895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29430	3335753	ABHINAV SAKSENA	INVESTOR SPECTRUM BUILDPROP PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC214895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29431	3335762	AMIT YADAV	INVESTOR SPECTRUM BUILDPROP PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC214895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29432	3335770	ANAND YADAV	INVESTOR SPECTRUM BUILDPROP PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC214895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29433	3336091	SHIV YADAV	INVESTOR SPECTRUM BUILDPROP PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC214895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29434	3260046	CHETAN CHAUHAN	INVESTORS CHOICE PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC211580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29435	3260089	GAURAV CHAUHAN	INVESTORS CHOICE PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC211580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29436	3313466	MUNISH SHARMA	INVESTORS HUB INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC214990	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29437	6622578	AROONA SHARMA	INVESTORS HUB INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC214990	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29438	3313655	VANDANA AGARWAL	INVESTORS ISLAND INFRA CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC217623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29439	3488435	SUSHILA YADAV	INVESTORS ISLAND INFRA CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC217623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29440	2708186	KUNAL SINHA	INVESTORS JUNCTION MARKETERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC239530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29441	2708205	MOHIT GUJRAL	INVESTORS JUNCTION MARKETERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC239530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29442	1366185	SHIVINA KUMARI	INVICTUS GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29443	1379345	MANJU SINGH	INVICTUS GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29444	3474090	RAJU KAVADE	INVICTUS WATER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2011PTC216628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29445	3563974	JALIL BHATNASE	INVICTUS WATER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2011PTC216628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29446	2136673	MOINUDDIN SHAH	INVIMO SETU CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29447	2136701	INDER SINGH	INVIMO SETU CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29448	2147865	VISHAL RANA	INVIMO SETU CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29449	2723745	VIPI DHANKHAR	INVINCIBLE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2011PTC044571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29450	5134098	DINESH KUMAR	INVINCIBLE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2011PTC044571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29451	5134128	SANDEEP KUMAR	INVINCIBLE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2011PTC044571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29452	5145052	SIDDARTH JAIN	IODL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC212240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29453	5334399	ASHISH ASTHANA	IODL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC212240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29454	6462747	SANJAY DWIVEDI	IODL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC212240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29455	3328316	MANEESHA PAREKH	IODL FOUNDATION	U80302DL2011NPL223054	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29456	3376750	SANJAY SHRIVASTAVA	IODL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC213192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29457	2600998	JINWHA LEE	IOI SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC225418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29458	3623983	JEONGWOL GO	IOI SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC225418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29459	6763825	SUNIL	ION BUILD CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC224013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29460	7037987	INDRABALI MISHRA	ION BUILD CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC224013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29461	3625923	ANUPAM SAHAY	IONA ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29462	3625979	URVASHI SAHAY	IONA ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29463	3496782	UPENDER SINGH	IONS ROBINSON INDI PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29464	3499702	RAVI SINGH	IONS ROBINSON INDI PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC217746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29465	1459311	NEELMANI SHARMA	IOTA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC208499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29466	1487701	VINOD SHARMA	IOTA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC208499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29467	5164882	BHARAT BHARDWAJ	IOTECH E-SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29468	5164933	MUKUL BHARDWAJ	IOTECH E-SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29469	3528246	JITENDER SHARMA	IP GROUPS INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC220395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29470	3528256	UMESH KUMAR	IP GROUPS INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC220395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29471	514916	INDEEVAR SHARMA	IP LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63023DL2002PTC116358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29472	514938	POOJA SHARMA	IP LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63023DL2002PTC116358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29473	649416	SHARAD SRIVASTAVA	IPAISA FINANCIAL CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231459	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29474	649502	PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA	IPAISA FINANCIAL CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231459	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29475	2641131	VIPIIN DUGGAL	IPARV TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC170768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29476	2783233	KAMALA THAKUR	IPARV TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC170768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29477	687640	HITESH GOYAL	IPCON INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD	U45201DL1999PTC100779	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29478	711526	VINOD GOYAL	IPCON INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD	U45201DL1999PTC100779	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29479	2969564	HIMANSHU RAI	IPIK CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29480	2972367	SANJAY RAI	IPIK CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29481	2850965	VYOMA NUPUR	IPINNOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29482	2850976	RANJANA SRIVASTAVA	IPINNOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29483	2685687	NITIN KAPOOR	IOPHON FASHION APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC194889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29484	2685697	JATIN KAPOOR	IOPHON FASHION APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC194889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29485	838680	SUSHIL SAXENA	IPROZONE TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC141785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29486	838714	POONAM SAXENA	IPROZONE TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC141785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29487	7107654	RAJ BABU	IPSA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC042551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29488	7179195	SHYAMBIR	IPSA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC042551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29489	3026315	AMBUJ KUMAR	IPSR SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61200DL2011PTC217391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29490	3048560	VINOD RANA	IPSR SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61200DL2011PTC217391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29491	3074229	PANKAJ ARORA	IPURE AGRI PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC205737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29492	3095109	DIWAKAR THAKUR	IPURE AGRI PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC205737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29493	3103295	KUMAR SINGH	IPURE AGRI PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC205737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29494	2854718	BERNARD LUNN	IQ RESOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC119674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29495	7402838	SHATRUGAN PASWAN	IQ RESOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC119674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29496	7402916	JAMIL KHAN	IQ RESOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC119674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29497	2851941	POONAM SIDDHU	IQON ANIMATION HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29498	2903080	SUBHASH SIDDHU	IQON ANIMATION HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29499	2670228	ASHWIN BHAMBRI	IQR TALENTONCAMPUS CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29500	2673183	SHIREEN BHAMBRI	IQR TALENTONCAMPUS CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29501	1289777	VISHAL GUPTAA	IQRA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80211DL2012PTC234950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29502	5217305	SAIF ALI KHAN	IQRA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80211DL2012PTC234950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29503	5217564	VIVEK TULI	IQRA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80211DL2012PTC234950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29504	2338535	MOHD ALAM	IQRA STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29505	2338555	FARZANA PARVEREN	IQRA STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29506	2855260	RAJ KUMAR	IQUEST GREENS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC222788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29507	5320610	SUMIT CHOWDHRY	IQUEST GREENS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC222788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29508	7493921	VIVEK PANWAR	IQUEST GREENS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC222788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29509	2855260	RAJ KUMAR	IQUEST GREENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29510	3116182	SONAL KAUR	IQUEST GREENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29511	2846972	MOHIT SAINI	IQUEST REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29512	2855260	RAJ KUMAR	IQUEST REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29513	3161529	MD ALAM	IRAZ POWER INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC212484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29514	3161530	NAUSHAD ALAM	IRAZ POWER INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC212484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29515	3161532	RUKHSANA PARVEEN	IRAZ POWER INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC212484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29516	3192197	RAKIBA BANO	IRAZ POWER INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC212484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29517	1828145	SUNIL GAIROLA	IRIDIUM COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204HR2007PTC037305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29518	1842058	AVANISH BAUNTHIYAL	IRIDIUM COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204HR2007PTC037305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29519	1912883	DEVINDER SANDHU	IRE HOLDINGS AND CONSULTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC195210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29520	2810179	KANWAR SINGH	IRE HOLDINGS AND CONSULTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC195210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29521	2641185	MOHD IRSHAD ALAM	IRE SEARCH ENGINE OPTIMIZATION DEPTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29522	2641916	MD EAJAZ ALAM	IRE SEARCH ENGINE OPTIMIZATION DEPTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29523	3068184	ANSHU PRASAD	IREA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC234928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29524	5164927	MASROOR LODI	IREA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC234928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29525	5255426	ANWAR KHAN	IREA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC234928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29526	1087334	BOBBY BAKSHI	IRECO CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159727	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29527	1447756	NIPUN SAHNI	IRECO CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159727	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29528	1592075	RADHEY MANAV	IRECO CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159727	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29529	1447756	NIPUN SAHNI	IRECO ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195078	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29530	1592075	RADHEY MANAV	IRECO ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195078	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29531	2799116	BHAVNA SAHNI	IRECO ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195078	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29532	2180085	MOHAN SAINI	IRI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC011138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29533	583684	JANG SINGH	IRI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC011138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29534	3401745	ALKA JHANB	IRIISBLUE REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC219813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29535	3468235	HARDIK JHANB	IRIISBLUE REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC219813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29536	3468247	DIKSHIT JHANB	IRIISBLUE REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC219813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29537	1558294	HARPREET RENU	IRIS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC192967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29538	1622449	SHAN SINGH	IRIS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC192967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29539	875824	AMOD GUPTA	IRIS CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2006PTC156246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29540	877639	PRAMOD GUPTA	IRIS CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2006PTC156246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29541	555399	AMIT AMLA	IRIS HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC159141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29542	555770	ARJUN AMLA	IRIS HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC159141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29543	7630476	NARESH KUMAR	IRIS JEWELRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2007PTC158836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29544	7705931	BABLI MITTAL	IRIS JEWELRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2007PTC158836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29545	7775490	JATIN GARG	IRIS JEWELRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2007PTC158836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29546	2109253	ANUJ JHANB	IRIS MANSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29547	843240	NAVNEET JHANB	IRIS MANSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29548	860418	SHELL JHANB	IRIS MANSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29549	2109253	ANUJ JHANB	IRIS MOTEL AND RESORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC215237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29550	843240	NAVNEET JHANB	IRIS MOTEL AND RESORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC215237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29551	860418	SHELL JHANB	IRIS MOTEL AND RESORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC215237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29552	1194972	SURESH DHAWAN	IRIS PIONEER INFRAPROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC166229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29553	1194986	AMIT DHAWAN	IRIS PIONEER INFRAPROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC166229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29554	843240	NAVNEET JHANB	IRIS PIONEER INFRAPROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC166229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29555	860418	SHELL JHANB	IRIS PIONEER INFRAPROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC166229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29556	48961	NARENDER SINGH	IRIS PLAZA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29557	48994	VIJAY GIRDHAR	IRIS PLAZA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29558	843240	NAVNEET JHANB	IRIS PLAZA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29559	860418	SHELL JHANB	IRIS PLAZA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29560	910750	MAHENDER ARORA	IRIS PLAZA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29561	2109253	ANUJ JHANB	IRIS REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29562	843240	NAVNEET JHANB	IRIS REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29563	860418	SHELL JHANB	IRIS REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29564	3399567	RAJESH BEHERA	IRIS TALENT ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29565	3548305	HIRA ROY	IRIS TALENT ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29566	337293	SHIV DUGAL	IRL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29567	403434	SUKRUTI DUGAL	IRL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29568	3643615	SAGUNA NARANG	IRM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29569	6364461	VAISHALI NARANG	IRM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29570	3027664	ANUJ KUMAR	IROCAM HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC202399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29571	3027684	NEERAJ TYAGI	IROCAM HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC202399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29572	2337003	KULDEEP GILL	IRON CROSS SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2008PTC038645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29573	2347273	VERINDERJIT GILL	IRON CROSS SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2008PTC038645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29574	2352023	ANURAG GILL	IRON CROSS SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2008PTC038645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29575	7169076	SUNIL SHARMA	IRON TRADERS PVT LTD	U74899DL1932PTC000287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29576	7725340	VIKRAM SINGH	IRON TRADERS PVT LTD	U74899DL1932PTC000287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29577	3489421	KAPIL CHAUHAN	IRON WALL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC221219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29578	3515278	SUNIL JOSHI	IRON WALL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC221219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29579	5188074	ISHTIAQUE AHSAN	IRON WILL EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29580	5188082	MOHAMMAD SAQUIB	IRON WILL EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29581	2362235	RAMAN MEHNDIRATTA	IRY AUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC184631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29582	2362238	INDER MEHNDIRATTA	IRY AUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC184631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29583	2362242	YOGESH MEHNDIRATTA	IRY AUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC184631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29584	2493942	DIVYANK KUMAR	IRY TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29585	3354695	SHIVAKAR SHYAM SUNDER	IRY TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29586	45948	HARMINDER CHAWLA	ISA HOTELS GOA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC155550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29587	45948	HARMINDER CHAWLA	ISA HOTELS MUMBAI PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC155551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29588	1739972	SANDEEP KUMAR	ISAA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29589	1985460	SHIV SHARAN	ISAA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29590	3548313	SAHIL CHAUDHARY	ISAAR EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC043600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29591	3548316	HARGIAN SINGH	ISAAR EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC043600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29592	2299574	MADHUBALA SINGH	ISAC INFOSOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC186843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29593	2467472	AMIT AGARWAL	ISAC INFOSOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC186843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29594	1097578	VARUN MAKKAR	ISAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29595	1883760	AJAY HARIT	ISAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29596	5140483	SURYA TRIPATHI	ISANYA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC229850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29597	5207623	RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI	ISANYA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC229850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29598	5124343	JITENDER AGROHIYA	ISARG KNOWLEDGE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29599	5159793	AMIT KUMAR	ISARG KNOWLEDGE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29600	5124343	JITENDER AGROHIYA	ISARG SECURITY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29601	5159793	AMIT KUMAR	ISARG SECURITY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29602	3214250	INDERJIT BHURJI	ISB IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC235478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29603	5194127	AMARINDERJEET BHURJI	ISB IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC235478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29604	5281567	PARMINDERJIT BHURJI	ISB IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC235478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29605	1457706	SUSHIL JAIN	I-SEA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	U72300DL2007PLC164476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29606	2966761	PRAVINDRA SISODIA	I-SEA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	U72300DL2007PLC164476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29607	2978737	ANIL SINGH	I-SEA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	U72300DL2007PLC164476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29608	1925253	ARVIND SIKRI	I-SECURE SOFTWARE & SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC160020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29609	813905	CHANDRASEKHAR THIAGARAJAN	I-SECURE SOFTWARE & SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC160020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29610	202463	PROMILA BHATIA	ISH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29611	365186	GAURAV BHATIA	ISH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29612	5208200	ROHIT ARORA	ISH INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC220883	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29613	5208212	SNEHA ARORA	ISH INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC220883	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29614	155287	BHUPENDRA GUPTA	ISH NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29615	391296	TARUN GUPTA	ISH NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29616	5208200	ROHIT ARORA	ISH TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC220885	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29617	5208212	SNEHA ARORA	ISH TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC220885	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29618	6381812	YOG GULATI	ISH TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC192101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29619	6382691	PARVINDER RANDHAWA	ISH TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC192101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29620	808785	NEELAM CHAWLA	ISHA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29621	808787	VIJAY CHAWLA	ISHA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29622	1170415	MADAN HASIJA	ISHAAN CHITS PVT.LTD.	U65992DL1991PTC031216	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29623	1362191	SHANNO HASIJA	ISHAAN CHITS PVT.LTD.	U65992DL1991PTC031216	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29624	61424	NANDKUMAR SHEMBALKAR	ISHAAN CRYOGENICS PVT. LTD	U24211DL1999PTC101689	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29625	62967	DNYANESHWAR DESHMUKH	ISHAAN CRYOGENICS PVT. LTD	U24211DL1999PTC101689	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29626	1423085	LAL YADAV	ISHAN TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION AND TRAINING INSTITUTE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PLC182683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29627	1491639	RAJEEV SINHA	ISHAN TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION AND TRAINING INSTITUTE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PLC182683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29628	3288783	KAMAL VIJENDRA	ISHAN TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION AND TRAINING INSTITUTE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PLC182683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29629	3288818	SURESH PRASAD	ISHAN TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION AND TRAINING INSTITUTE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PLC182683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29630	1821805	RAIS AHMAD	ISHANI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC171424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29631	1928795	SIDDHARTH AGARWAL	ISHANI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC171424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29632	5204214	KAPIL YADAV	ISHANT CONSTRUCTION CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29633	5204507	RITURAJ SHUKLA	ISHANT CONSTRUCTION CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29634	101759	MUNEESH MAHANT	ISHER APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2009PTC188108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29635	2494869	SHALINI BHATIA	ISHER APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2009PTC188108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29636	3275000	NIRUPAM GUPTA	ISHER INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29637	3489531	NEETA GUPTA	ISHER INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29638	2777218	AMIT JAIN	ISHIKA AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52201DL2003PTC122173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29639	2902346	MONA JAIN	ISHIKA AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52201DL2003PTC122173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29640	180332	RAJAT KUMAR	ISHIKA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL2003PTC165397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29641	204811	GAURAV GOEL	ISHIKA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL2003PTC165397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29642	449551	ARVIND PANDEY	ISHIKA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC137920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29643	449629	BHARTI PANDEY	ISHIKA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC137920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29644	3118666	MONU SAMI	ISHIKA SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC205957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29645	3118672	AMIT SAMI	ISHIKA SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC205957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29646	179460	PARDEEP VERMA	ISHIKASH INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC171088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29647	2618931	SUMIT SHARMA	ISHIKASH INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC171088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29648	410641	MUNESH GUPTA	ISHIKASH INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC171088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29649	2212348	MANISH SALUJA	ISHITA CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29650	469022	GEETA SHARMA	ISHITA CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29651	469064	SHALINI SHARMA	ISHITA CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29652	5244762	VIPUL JAIN	ISHITA HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC234572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29653	5244767	POONAM SRIVASTAVA	ISHITA HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC234572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29654	6882942	VIKAS	ISHITA HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC234572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29655	7110950	VIVEK GARG	ISHITA HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC234572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29656	1750000	VIMAL KOUL	ISHITA METAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320DL2007PTC169618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29657	1750034	POONAM KOUL	ISHITA METAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320DL2007PTC169618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29658	1100189	RAJIV VERMA	ISHKA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2004PTC129820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29659	1100207	INDU VERMA	ISHKA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2004PTC129820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29660	827861	VINOD SHUKLA	ISHKOM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2006PTC155647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29661	827924	RAMA SHARMA	ISHKOM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2006PTC155647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29662	1101951	DUSHYANT SHARMA	ISH-MAMPRO PRODUCT PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC112877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29663	1361980	PRASHANT SHARMA	ISH-MAMPRO PRODUCT PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC112877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29664	1663070	KANHIYA WADHWA	ISHNI DEVELOPERS AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29665	2840654	DILIP KALRA	ISHNI DEVELOPERS AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29666	2840676	RAJ KALRA	ISHNI DEVELOPERS AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29667	2633785	ANUPAM ATTRI	ISHU CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29668	2634139	AMIT ATTRI	ISHU CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29669	5196862	ANJU RANI	ISHU ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC233462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29670	5196867	SANJEEV THAKRAN	ISHU ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC233462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29671	420959	INDIRA CHANDAK	ISHWAR EXPTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29672	421014	SURENDER CHANDAK	ISHWAR EXPTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29673	1060515	NIRPAL SINGH	ISHWAR GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC137630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29674	1060625	MAHENDER SINGH	ISHWAR GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC137630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29675	2098397	LAXMAN NEGI	ISHWAR INDUSTRIES LTD	U94999DL1943PLC000717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29676	89867	BHARAT BHASKAR	ISHWAR INDUSTRIES LTD	U94999DL1943PLC000717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29677	89933	ASHISH BHASKAR	ISHWAR INDUSTRIES LTD	U94999DL1943PLC000717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29678	249152	SANAS SINGH	ISHWAR PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29679	249200	ASHOK KUMAR	ISHWAR PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29680	3435996	SURAKSHA KUMARI	ISHWER PROMOTERS & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC217483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29681	6937046	YASH PAL	ISHWER PROMOTERS & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC217483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29682	3642714	HARJINDER WALIA	ISHYROSS METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28931DL2012PTC233523	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29683	3642717	VAANI AHLUWALIA	ISHYROSS METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28931DL2012PTC233523	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29684	1623502	NARENDER SINGH	ISKCON PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC156599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29685	276170	SATYAPAL SINGH	ISKCON PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC156599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29686	2694202	AJAY SHARMA	ISKON INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29687	2694213	BANWARI SHARMA	ISKON INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29688	2694220	MANOJ SHARMA	ISKON INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29689	1208453	NEERAJ CHAUHAN	ISKON PROJECTS & INFRAMART (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC241282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29690	2114451	MUNESH BANSAL	ISKON PROJECTS & INFRAMART (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC241282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29691	5350843	TUSAR BANSAL	ISKON PROJECTS & INFRAMART (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC241282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29692	1024400	DINESH GARG	ISKON REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC222697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29693	1491419	EKTA GARG	ISKON REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC222697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29694	1614408	NARESH GARG	ISKON REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC222697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29695	1896947	KAPIL GARG	ISKON REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC222697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29696	3046292	JITENDER SINGH	ISKONSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC208498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29697	6989005	SWATI SRIVASTAVA	ISKONSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC208498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29698	7755598	NIRAJ KUMAR	ISKONSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC208498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29699	2822002	JAI DHIMAN	ISKOTS CONSTRUCTIONS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC201636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29700	2822022	SIMRAN DHIMAN	ISKOTS CONSTRUCTIONS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC201636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29701	3023441	VINOD PANCHAL	ISKOTS CONSTRUCTIONS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC201636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29702	1623564	AJEET PANWAR	ISLE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2007PTC159592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29703	3575832	ANUPAMA	ISLE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2007PTC159592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29704	3575836	GHANSHYAM DASS	ISLE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2007PTC159592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29705	5149740	RENU PANWAR	ISLE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2007PTC159592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29706	2473594	VISHAL PURI	ISM CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC219276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29707	2541657	ANIKA PARASHAR	ISM CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC219276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29708	1224370	CHANDER MAKKAR	ISM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29709	1278298	INDER SINGH	ISM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29710	5255931	SUSHIL PANCHAL	ISMS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29711	5255964	MEENU	ISMS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29712	5256087	SANJAY GUPTA	ISMS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29713	208687	ROMA MALKANI	ISNI ELECTRIC POWER COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2007PTC166342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29714	2599740	VERA CHAWLA	ISNI ELECTRIC POWERCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U40108DL2007PTC166342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29715	2686343	ARVIND MALKANI	ISNI ELECTRIC POWERCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U40108DL2007PTC166342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29716	3278978	KHEM SHARMA	ISNI ELECTRIC POWERCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U40108DL2007PTC166342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29717	781770	ANIL SAIGAL	ISOFT INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC109922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29718	781849	AMIT DAS	ISOFT INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC109922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29719	1305237	UJJWALA DAS	ISOFT SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29720	781849	AMIT DAS	ISOFT SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29721	1305237	UJJWALA DAS	ISOFT SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC160285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29722	781849	AMIT DAS	ISOFT SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC160285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29723	1052956	SUSHIL SEHGAL	I-SOUND COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC176430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29724	1053140	ROSY SEHGAL	I-SOUND COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC176430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29725	1584413	RAJEEV GUPTA	ISPAT ALLOYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U28990DL2008PTC206216	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29726	2395861	RAKESH SHARMA	ISPAT ALLOYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U28990DL2008PTC206216	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29727	6798092	MANOJ KUMAR	ISPAT ALLOYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U28990DL2008PTC206216	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29728	2528967	GOVINDA SAHU	ISQUARE INFOWAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC203300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29729	3041416	VIRENDER RANA	ISQUARE INFOWAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC203300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29730	1078215	SATVINDER WADHAWAN	ISR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC171301	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29731	1844581	RAJESH GULLAH	ISR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC171301	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29732	940096	INDERPAL SINGH	ISR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC171301	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29733	2732601	MOHAMMAD AMANULLAH	ISRA ESTATE AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29734	3086338	AZAD AHMAD	ISRA ESTATE AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29735	1604726	VIJAY ISRANI	ISRANI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29736	1611261	SUNNY ISRANI	ISRANI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29737	1604726	VIJAY ISRANI	ISRANI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC192355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29738	1611261	SUNNY ISRANI	ISRANI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC192355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29739	1436642	SURABHI BHARTI	ISS GOLDEN GOA DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29740	671898	AJIT RANJAN	ISS GOLDEN GOA DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29741	1436642	SURABHI BHARTI	ISS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29742	1604076	SWETANK SHEKHAR	ISS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29743	1923856	MAYANK SHEKHAR	ISS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29744	671898	AJIT RANJAN	ISS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29745	6788391	NIRBHAY KUMAR	ISS SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC077807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29746	6985233	NITIN KHANDELWAL	ISS SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC077807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29747	1305237	UJJWALA DAS	IST CONSULTACY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC164884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29748	781849	AMIT DAS	IST CONSULTACY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC164884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29749	2851596	DINESH AHUJA	ISTHMUS TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29750	575482	AJAY MISRA	ISTHMUS TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29751	5119044	NIRANTAK MUKHERJEE	ISUPPORT TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC228380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29752	5119049	NIHARIKA MUKHERJEE	ISUPPORT TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC228380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29753	3510304	CHARLES LANE JR	ISYMMETRY SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29754	3510361	RAJESH DOPPALAPUDI	ISYMMETRY SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29755	3510723	JASPER PARKEY	ISYMMETRY SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29756	5344571	MOHAMMAD YOUSUF	ISYNC GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC240729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29757	5344597	SANDEEP SINGHANIA	ISYNC GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC240729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29758	2145790	KRISHAN LAMBA	ISYS INFO-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC125974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29759	3210635	SUBHASH LAMBA	ISYS INFO-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC125974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29760	700602	DEEPA CHOWDHURY	IT EDUCATION, TRAINING AND TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC114397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29761	700670	NIRMALENDU CHOWDHURY	IT EDUCATION, TRAINING AND TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC114397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29762	2169453	OLYA NOA RODOV	ITAY & NOA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29763	2169463	ITAY KADURY	ITAY & NOA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29764	1108785	ANIL SINGH	ITBROTHER INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC151407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29765	115919	KUSH TANEJA	ITBROTHER INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC151407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29766	119372	SURAJ GOENKA	ITBROTHER INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC151407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29767	1717201	RAHAS PANDA	ITCOL ALLOYS COMPANY LIMITED	U27205DL2011PLC228310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29768	1911976	RAKESH SHARMA	ITCOL ALLOYS COMPANY LIMITED	U27205DL2011PLC228310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29769	3082438	RAMESHWAR SHARMA	ITCOL ALLOYS COMPANY LIMITED	U27205DL2011PLC228310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29770	1717201	RAHAS PANDA	ITCOL METALS LIMITED	U27205DL2011PLC228323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29771	1911976	RAKESH SHARMA	ITCOL METALS LIMITED	U27205DL2011PLC228323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29772	3082438	RAMESHWAR SHARMA	ITCOL METALS LIMITED	U27205DL2011PLC228323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29773	1911976	RAKESH SHARMA	ITCOL SHIPPING AND LOGISTIC LIMITED	U61200DL2012PLC230137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29774	2031019	VINAY SHARMA	ITCOL SHIPPING AND LOGISTIC LIMITED	U61200DL2012PLC230137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29775	3082438	RAMESHWAR SHARMA	ITCOL SHIPPING AND LOGISTIC LIMITED	U61200DL2012PLC230137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29776	1884994	MANOJ GUPTA	I-TECH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL1996PTC075625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29777	1885041	ANUJ GUPTA	I-TECH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL1996PTC075625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29778	2032653	RASHI GOYAL	I-TECH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL1996PTC075625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29779	5288165	RAMINDER SINGH	ITECHVALUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC238246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29780	5288376	SANJAY BARNWAL	ITECHVALUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC238246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29781	5288384	SARIKA GOEL	ITECHVALUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC238246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29782	5288547	PRABHJOT SETHI	ITECHVALUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC238246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29783	3602287	SAKSHI AGARWAL	ITHINK LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29784	5159235	RUMJHUM CHATTERJEE	ITHINK LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29785	2047116	PRAKASH TOMER	ITRANSIT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC044409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29786	3553108	AJAY SHARMA	ITRANSIT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC044409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29787	3553153	PRAVEEN KUSUMKAR	ITRANSIT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC044409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29788	5116524	SUNIL NARWAL	ITRANSIT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC044409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29789	3530424	SURINDER KAUR	ITRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC226040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29790	3530431	GURPREET KAUR	ITRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC226040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29791	104778	ASHWANI KAUSHIK	ITSSPOSSIBLE MARKETING LIMITED	U52590DL2007PLC169502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29792	1793356	ASHISH KHETARPAL	ITSSPOSSIBLE MARKETING LIMITED	U52590DL2007PLC169502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29793	2499664	VIPIN KUMAR	ITSSPOSSIBLE MARKETING LIMITED	U52590DL2007PLC169502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29794	2034790	MOHD MUSTAFA	ITV CHANNEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2008PTC176722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29795	2061838	SUNIL DATT	ITV CHANNEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2008PTC176722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29796	5245393	SUMIT DUBEY	ITV IMPEL TECHVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC237578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29797	5254089	VIJAY KUMAR	ITV IMPEL TECHVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC237578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29798	5254119	VIVEK MISRA	ITV IMPEL TECHVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC237578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29799	1439585	SUBODH SHARMA	I-VISION IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2007PTC166576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29800	2405211	MANIK SHARMA	I-VISION IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2007PTC166576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29801	2938096	ABHA SHARMA	I-VISION IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2007PTC166576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29802	5274990	PRABHAT MISHRA	I-VISION MANAGEMENT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC237132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29803	5275005	RAM MISHRA	I-VISION MANAGEMENT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC237132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29804	5298589	YALISH HASHMI	IVORY COAST SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29805	5300924	MUKUL GUPTA	IVORY COAST SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29806	1198392	MUKESH SAXENA	IVORY CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC202879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29807	3401752	ARUN ASTHANA	IVORY CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC202879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29808	6755649	KAVITA SAXENA	IVORY CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC202879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29809	2639977	IMRAN AZAD	IVS HRE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2009PTC190801	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29810	2657286	SHYAM KUMAR	IVS HRE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2009PTC190801	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29811	2657290	VIKASH BHANSALI	IVS HRE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2009PTC190801	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29812	1335696	VIVEK SHUKLA	IVY INEXXIM LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29813	1335712	LEKHA TRIPATHI	IVY INEXXIM LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29814	3192239	CHANDNI SHUKLA	IVY INEXXIM LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29815	2927976	JILE SINGH	IVY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29816	2936689	DEEPAK KUMAR	IVY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29817	5258549	WAJIHUR RAHMAN	IVY RESEARCH AND CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC238654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29818	5258550	NAFISUR RAHMAN	IVY RESEARCH AND CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC238654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29819	1801749	RAMESH SRIVASTAVA	I-WALL INFOTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC149760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29820	7231883	MUNIGANTI VENKATESH	I-WALL INFOTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC149760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29821	993726	DONG RYEOL KIM	I-WALL INFOTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC149760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29822	993821	GEUN MIN CHOI	I-WALL INFOTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC149760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29823	2244472	NISAR MOHAMMAD	IWIN FINCAP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29824	2958898	RAGHBIR SINGH	IWIN FINCAP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29825	3355168	RAHIS KHAN	IWIN FINCAP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29826	5233097	MANISH KUMAR	IWISE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29827	5233149	PRAMOD VERMA	IWISE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29828	5233155	SATYAPRAKASH BHAGAT	IWISE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29829	1782689	REENA SHARMA	IXIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC171771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29830	1782695	DEVENDRA SHARMA	IXIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC171771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29831	2361565	RAJINDER SINGH	IXIA NET MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29832	2475281	UMED SINGH	IXIA NET MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29833	3603696	SOHAN SAINI	IZAR TELCO SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC044332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29834	3630980	YUSUF MIRZA	IZAR TELCO SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC044332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29835	3538100	MUKESH GUPTA	IZONE COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923HR2011PTC043205	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29836	3629188	NAVEEN GUPTA	IZONE COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923HR2011PTC043205	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29837	2242050	HARRY SHIN	J & C MILLENNIUM HOSPITALITY PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC184306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29838	5219251	SACHIN	J & C MILLENNIUM HOSPITALITY PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC184306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29839	1557260	BEOM KIM	J & J ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29840	2126537	EUN LEE	J & J ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29841	3471066	SARITA BAGGA	J & J TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC217113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29842	3617915	SHAMIL KUMAR	J & J TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC217113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29843	1487415	MANOJ BISHT	J A FINANCIAL AND MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29844	6916642	RAM NIWAS	J A FINANCIAL AND MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29845	3402839	ANAS NAQVI	J A K FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC229155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29846	3570716	JAI SHARMA	J A K FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC229155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29847	11042	PUSHKAR BANSAL	J AND K MEGA FOOD PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2012PTC232703	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29848	2572352	KUSH AGGARWAL	J AND K MEGA FOOD PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2012PTC232703	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29849	1670642	DHRUV JALAN	J AND S PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1959PTC003114	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29850	1681433	KRISHAN JALAN	J AND S PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1959PTC003114	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29851	1376527	KIRAN TYAGI	J B AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC109411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29852	643332	VIPIN TYAGI	J B AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC109411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29853	763202	SUMIT WADHWA	J B CHIT FUND AND TRADING PVT LTD	U65992DL1981PTC011946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29854	763239	MANSI WADHWA	J B CHIT FUND AND TRADING PVT LTD	U65992DL1981PTC011946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29855	3265658	BHOOPINDRA KUMAR	J B RIG ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U11101DL2010PTC210162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29856	3267054	JASPAL GREWAL	J B RIG ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U11101DL2010PTC210162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29857	3589933	PRINGAL DAGAR	J C FARM AND LAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC223858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29858	3596999	BALJIT DAGAR	J C FARM AND LAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC223858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29859	924561	KASTURI GIRDHAR	J C GIRDHAR TIRPAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043453	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29860	924650	PANKAJ GIRDHAR	J C GIRDHAR TIRPAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043453	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29861	924698	VIKRAM GIRDHAR	J C GIRDHAR TIRPAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043453	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29862	2714192	PARSHOTAM DUA	J D HERBALWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2009PTC039781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29863	2856512	PARMANAND DUA	J D HERBALWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2009PTC039781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29864	1411076	SANJAY SAHAI	J D MOHAN MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2005PTC137896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29865	1411092	ALPANA SANJAY	J D MOHAN MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2005PTC137896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29866	1313905	JANAK DHAWAN	J D WORLDWIDE EXPORT IMPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29867	437978	GOPAL DHAWAN	J D WORLDWIDE EXPORT IMPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29868	246087	HARJINDER BHATIA	J H ENGINEERS AND TECHNOLOGICAL SERVICES PVT LTD	U74899DL1990PTC040269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29869	246274	JWALA SEKHON	J H ENGINEERS AND TECHNOLOGICAL SERVICES PVT LTD	U74899DL1990PTC040269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29870	122843	AMARJEET KAPOOR	J ICE CREAM PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29871	6859138	RAJINDER ARORA	J ICE CREAM PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29872	3297299	SAIF AMAN	J J AIR OCEAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC220058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29873	470826	JUNAID ALI	J J AIR OCEAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC220058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29874	1145560	PARVESH GUPTA	J J JEWELS OVERSEASPRIVATE LIMITED	U63911DL2001PTC109857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29875	1145783	PREETI GUPTA	J J JEWELS OVERSEASPRIVATE LIMITED	U63911DL2001PTC109857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29876	2637121	ASHOK BHARDWAJ	J J R M DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29877	2637131	NITISH BHARDWAJ	J J R M DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29878	2601293	JAKIR ALI	J K INTERIOR DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36103DL2009PTC189545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29879	2601295	JABIR ALI	J K INTERIOR DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36103DL2009PTC189545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29880	2601297	AVID ALI	J K INTERIOR DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36103DL2009PTC189545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29881	740818	RAJ NAGPAL	J K M AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC143914	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29882	740914	PANKAJ NAGPAL	J K M AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC143914	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29883	740968	POOJA NAGPAL	J K M AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC143914	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29884	5298398	KANTA	J K M CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC239047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29885	5298413	GAGAN KUMAR	J K M CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC239047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29886	27667	GURDEEP SIRA	J K SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29887	27811	JASBIR KAUR	J K SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29888	2376639	AMAR DAS	J K VEHICLES FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65410DL1997PTC090586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29889	2697523	JITENDER KUMAR	J K VEHICLES FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65410DL1997PTC090586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29890	1085139	HARISH BAJAJ	J M B M MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29891	1659377	DEVENDRA BAJAJ	J M B M MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29892	1130444	PAWAN SETHI	J M D COMPUTERS AND COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29893	1130452	PUSHPA SETHI	J M D COMPUTERS AND COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29894	2176395	SACHIN SAHNI	J M D FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19200DL2008PTC180233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29895	2922388	SHEULI GANGULY	J M D FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19200DL2008PTC180233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29896	2790398	SHAHZAD ALI	J M J ENGINEERS AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29897	3500232	NAZAKAT HUSSAIN	J M J ENGINEERS AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29898	3500262	MUJEEB HASAIN	J M J ENGINEERS AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29899	3500275	RAHAT CHOUDHARY	J M J ENGINEERS AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29900	5107581	ROHI KHWAJA	J M J ENGINEERS AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29901	1316533	RAJESH GUPTA	J M K POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC095814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29902	2360307	MUKESH GUPTA	J M K POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC095814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29903	725136	SANJAY GARG	J M PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2000PTC106054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29904	725197	DEEPAK GARG	J M PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2000PTC106054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29905	1875301	VASKAR DAS	J M S TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29906	1890962	SANDIP SEN	J M S TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29907	3127931	JATIN VERMA	J N A ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC222692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29908	3567587	NISAR NAJIBABADI	J N A ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC222692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29909	244643	PREM KAMRA	J O CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29910	392895	ASHA KAMRA	J O CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29911	883436	SANJAY GUPTA	J P ELECTRICALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29912	883444	AJAY GUPTA	J P ELECTRICALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29913	890601	JAI GUPTA	J P ELECTRICALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29914	1607998	VEENA JAIN	J P FLOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	U17112DL1999PTC099603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29915	1609166	PARUL JAIN	J P FLOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	U17112DL1999PTC099603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29916	2240088	AKSHAY JAIN	J P FLOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	U17112DL1999PTC099603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29917	526390	CHETAN JAIN	J P FLOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	U17112DL1999PTC099603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29918	468071	VINOD CHAWLA	J P G CHITS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1988PTC033178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29919	468141	GOPAL VASUDEVA	J P G CHITS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1988PTC033178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29920	1289906	INDERJEET SINGH	J P S ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1998PTC096590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29921	1289959	PUNEET JAIN	J P S ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1998PTC096590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29922	1650955	ASHA ARORA	J P S INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29923	1650959	NILOFER QADRI	J P S INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29924	454274	JAG JUNEJA	J PJ FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC121843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29925	454398	JOGINDER JUNEJA	J PJ FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC121843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29926	454439	DIWAN JUNEJA	J PJ FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC121843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29927	1059176	JITENDRA SINHA	J R N INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2004PTC127742	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29928	1059216	RENU SINHA	J R N INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2004PTC127742	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29929	1715118	NISHA SINHA	J R N INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2004PTC127742	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29930	421562	KIRAN SHARMA	J R SHARMA HOLDINGSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29931	421609	GOPAL SHARMA	J R SHARMA HOLDINGSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29932	421647	AMITA SHARMA	J R SHARMA HOLDINGSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29933	421562	KIRAN SHARMA	J R SHARMA OVERSEASLIMITED	U74899DL1989PLC034628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29934	421609	GOPAL SHARMA	J R SHARMA OVERSEASLIMITED	U74899DL1989PLC034628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29935	421647	AMITA SHARMA	J R SHARMA OVERSEASLIMITED	U74899DL1989PLC034628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29936	5191618	JASPREET SINGH	J S BUSINESS SUPPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC232439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29937	5191624	SACHIN DHYANI	J S BUSINESS SUPPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC232439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29938	2689322	JHABARMAL SWAMI	J S CHEM TECH. PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29939	2705025	SARWAN SWAMI	J S CHEM TECH. PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29940	3184859	SHAREEF AHMAD	J S CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC208151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29941	3184861	JAMAL HUSAIN	J S CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC208151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29942	2795881	DHARAM TOKAS	J S D SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC197167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29943	2795983	DEEPAK TOKAS	J S D SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC197167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29944	410043	SHIV SHARMA	J S FIN-VEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29945	6666233	RAJEEV SHARMA	J S FIN-VEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29946	1354114	NARESH CHAND	J S LANDMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29947	2322876	RAM KISHAN	J S LANDMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29948	2989394	SUBHASH PRABHU	J S LANDMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29949	431316	MAHESH SHARMA	J S LANDMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29950	1796241	RIMA SEHGAL	J S M BAGS AND GIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2002PTC116205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29951	1796453	SUNIL SEHGAL	J S M BAGS AND GIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2002PTC116205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29952	3135668	SATISH KUMAR	J S MARMOSTONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2010PTC208465	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29953	3174955	JAGTAR SINGH	J S MARMOSTONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2010PTC208465	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29954	1354114	NARESH CHAND	J S O DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29955	1445987	DINESH OHRI	J S O DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29956	2330563	RAM TAYAL	J S O DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29957	2423700	OM PRAKASH	J S O DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29958	281325	KULDEEP KOHLI	J S O DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29959	431316	MAHESH SHARMA	J S O DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29960	3303101	DHANI SHARMA	J S R CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC213948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29961	3303111	SUMITRA SHARMA	J S R CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC213948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29962	2628107	AMARDEEP SABHARWAL	J S R OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC190839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29963	2629683	ANJALA SABHARWAL	J S R OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC190839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29964	3345709	REENA JALAN	J S R PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21029DL2004PTC127947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29965	3413002	VIRENDRA MITTAL	J S R PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21029DL2004PTC127947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29966	1786996	JITENDER RANA	J S RANA BUILDING MATERIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC169104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29967	1787087	RAJESH RANA	J S RANA BUILDING MATERIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC169104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29968	1964946	SUMITRA KEDAR	J S SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2008PTC037747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29969	3418743	ARUN DAHIYA	J S SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2008PTC037747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29970	2925845	SANDEEP VERMA	J S TELECOM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC203891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29971	2982309	PRAVIN KUMAR	J S TELECOM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC203891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29972	449672	RAVINDER GARG	J T TEXTILE PVT LTD	U18101HR1996PTC032972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29973	1595295	PARVIN MATHUR	J V D BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109814	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29974	3056127	ANITA MATHUR	J V D BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109814	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29975	5313310	RAVI TANDON	J V DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC239930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29976	5315869	JYOTI BHATIA	J V DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC239930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29977	5334193	VIJAY	J V DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC239930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29978	5313310	RAVI TANDON	J V GREEN HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC240326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29979	5315869	JYOTI BHATIA	J V GREEN HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC240326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29980	5334193	VIJAY	J V GREEN HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC240326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29981	5313310	RAVI TANDON	J V INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2012PTC240197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29982	5315869	JYOTI BHATIA	J V INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2012PTC240197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29983	5334193	VIJAY	J V INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2012PTC240197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29984	129229	MANAN BANSAL	J V IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC197549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29985	245390	MANISH JAIN	J V IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC197549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29986	297495	MANISHA JAIN	J V IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC197549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29987	5349554	SHALU	J V IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC197549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29988	2677328	SACHIN GARG	J V TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29989	3257424	LOKESH GARG	J V TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29990	386727	MAHESH SUREKA	J WIND POWER LIMITED	U40105DL2006PLC145973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29991	579017	BIJU VARGHESE	J WIND POWER LIMITED	U40105DL2006PLC145973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29992	6955282	BIRENDRA TIWARI	J WIND POWER LIMITED	U40105DL2006PLC145973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29993	7176739	VIJAY PRATAP	J WIND POWER LIMITED	U40105DL2006PLC145973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29994	152241	SATISH SATISH	J&T INDUSTRIAL CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29995	1675606	SANDEEP SHARMA	J&T INDUSTRIAL CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29996	2531726	VIVEK JHA	J&T INDUSTRIAL CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29997	3583839	PAWAN	J&T INDUSTRIAL CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29998	3385419	RAJESH DALAL	J. D. K. HOME MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2012PTC231869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
29999	3385510	SEEMA DEVI	J. D. K. HOME MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2012PTC231869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30000	3385419	RAJESH DALAL	J. D. K. RATAN BIKRI KENDRA PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC214237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30001	3385510	SEEMA DEVI	J. D. K. RATAN BIKRI KENDRA PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC214237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30002	3107357	PRADEEP JHA	J. K. FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC157554	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30003	3151078	MUNNI JHA	J. K. FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC157554	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30004	3570935	NICO EKENDAHL	J. LINDBERG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011FTC225499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30005	5309967	STEPHEN ELLIS	J. LINDBERG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011FTC225499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30006	5346851	JAY DUBEY	J. M. R. FACILITY SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC241301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30007	5346893	RAJEEV TIWARY	J. M. R. FACILITY SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC241301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30008	421562	KIRAN SHARMA	J. R. SHARMA & COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U24211DL1966PTC004602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30009	421609	GOPAL SHARMA	J. R. SHARMA & COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U24211DL1966PTC004602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30010	421647	AMITA SHARMA	J. R. SHARMA & COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U24211DL1966PTC004602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30011	3522111	JITENDER SINGH	J. S. COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2011PTC043291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30012	3522113	SUKH SINGH	J. S. COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2011PTC043291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30013	3522120	SUKHVINDER KAUR	J. S. COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2011PTC043291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30014	3558024	PRADEEP SINGH	J. S. COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2011PTC043291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30015	1060417	JAI SHARMA	J. S. HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397HR2008PTC037595	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30016	1060547	NIRMALA SHARMA	J. S. HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397HR2008PTC037595	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30017	1742471	MOHINDER NARULA	J. S. NARULA LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30018	278301	JAGJIT NARULA	J. S. NARULA LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30019	3455817	SAJIDA AKHTAR	J. S. OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC218922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30020	3465082	UMAR AKHTAR	J. S. OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC218922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30021	2696033	BALJEET SINGH	J. S. P. SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC075731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30022	2745780	ANITA SINGH	J. S. P. SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC075731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30023	274813	JAGJEET SINGH	J. S. P. SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC075731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30024	3632758	AMAR SHARMA	J. S. P. SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC075731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30025	1509690	SAURABH KESARWANI	J.B ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2012PTC241210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30026	2289430	ABHAY KESARWANI	J.B ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2012PTC241210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30027	5115433	GANESH DIXIT	J.B ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2012PTC241210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30028	1284174	ASHOK KUMAR	J.B. CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00737DL2005PTC140783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30029	1284358	PARDEEP MODI	J.B. CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00737DL2005PTC140783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30030	1883223	ANITA YADAV	J.B. CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00737DL2005PTC140783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30031	2021723	SANJEEV YADAV	J.B. CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00737DL2005PTC140783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30032	3522048	HARI BHATI	J.B.G. VOLVO BUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC219525	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30033	3522049	SANTVEER BHATI	J.B.G. VOLVO BUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC219525	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30034	5152029	SANJAY KUMAR	J.B.M. INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2012PTC229967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30035	5159903	MANOHAR KUMAR	J.B.M. INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2012PTC229967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30036	2112426	BALBIR SINGH	J.B.SEALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199HR2003PTC035193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30037	654848	BHUPINDER SINGH	J.B.SEALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199HR2003PTC035193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30038	668023	JASBIR SINGH	J.B.SEALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199HR2003PTC035193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30039	3154863	RAKESH JAIN	J.C FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.	U65910HR1994PTC032489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30040	2004658	SATBIR SINGH	J.C. BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30041	3072781	RAKESH KUMAR	J.C. BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30042	1835842	SAROJ BALA	J.C. TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC170384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30043	1998876	SURESH GUPTA	J.C. TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC170384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30044	435956	ANUJ BANSAL	J.C. TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC170384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30045	3496479	PARDEEP DHANKAR	J.D. MANPOWER & SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2011PTC043156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30046	3500326	JOGINDER HUKAM	J.D. MANPOWER & SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2011PTC043156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30047	843897	TANISH GULATI	J.D.M. TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17297DL1997PTC089635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30048	2100637	JAIDEEP SINGH	J.D.S.FACILITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC045208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30049	5193857	MEENA	J.D.S.FACILITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC045208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30050	1313905	JANAK DHAWAN	J.D.TRANSPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2008PTC180591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30051	437978	GOPAL DHAWAN	J.D.TRANSPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2008PTC180591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30052	2551922	HEMANT GUPTA	J.H. CAR RENTAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30053	2554218	JUGAL KISHORE	J.H. CAR RENTAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30054	304449	JAI HIRAWAT	J.J. (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30055	304574	RATAN HIRAWAT	J.J. (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30056	1905514	CHITRA SINGH	J.J. EDIBLE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC182628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30057	1905580	PARDEEP SINGH	J.J. EDIBLE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC182628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30058	2013535	JAI AGARWAL	J.K.A.BRICKS AND MORTAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U26931DL2008PTC176720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30059	2013607	MADHULIKA AGARWAL	J.K.A.BRICKS AND MORTAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U26931DL2008PTC176720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30060	1094464	VICKY KUMAR	J.K.T. STUDY LINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2012PTC241098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30061	2357455	SUMIT CHAWLA	J.K.T. STUDY LINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2012PTC241098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30062	5203981	SANDEEP ARORA	J.K.T. STUDY LINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2012PTC241098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30063	5312942	SUNIL BABBAR	J.K.T. STUDY LINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2012PTC241098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30064	5312943	SUNNY CHAWLA	J.K.T. STUDY LINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2012PTC241098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30065	3540051	MANJU AGGARWAL	J.M. AGGARWAL SALESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30066	3540074	JEET AGGARWAL	J.M. AGGARWAL SALESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30067	3275859	MUDITA TIWARI	J.M. TELELABOUR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC210801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30068	3439041	BHUWAN PANDEY	J.M. TELELABOUR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC210801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30069	2168192	RAJINDER NARULA	J.M. WEIGHTRONIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30070	5289192	ASHU CHUHAN	J.M.K. LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2012PTC237629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30071	5289193	RAHUL SARNA	J.M.K. LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2012PTC237629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30072	3408275	SHARMILA DEVI	J.M.K.ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC214970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30073	3408278	GAURI SHANKAR	J.M.K.ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC214970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30074	1207402	JATINDER OBERAI	J.M.S. APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30075	1207442	SURINDER SINGH	J.M.S. APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30076	1311867	MANBIR OBERAI	J.M.S. APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30077	137689	JAY WADHWANI	J.N.EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51101HR2007PTC037440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30078	450769	NIKITA WADHWANI	J.N.EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51101HR2007PTC037440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30079	1299235	PREETI PUJARA	J.P.R. EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC168179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30080	1434159	ISHWAR PUJARA	J.P.R. EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC168179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30081	3218778	SATYA SINGHAL	J.P.S HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC241337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30082	5342654	PRATIK SINGHAL	J.P.S HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC241337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30083	666063	JOGINDER SURI	J.P.S. SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067042	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30084	666076	SHANTA SURI	J.P.S. SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067042	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30085	666088	ANIL SURI	J.P.S. SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067042	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30086	1479426	JAGDISH SHARMA	J.P.S. SHARE BROCKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1997PTC091100	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30087	1479447	SETU VASHISHTH	J.P.S. SHARE BROCKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1997PTC091100	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30088	2586554	PUSHPA SHARMA	J.P.S. SHARE BROCKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1997PTC091100	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30089	564142	RENU JAIN	J.R. CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20239DL1996PTC076392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30090	564208	MANOJ JAIN	J.R. CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20239DL1996PTC076392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30091	1907639	RAVINDRA SIROHI	J.S. FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC076363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30092	2093543	BIJENDRA SINGH	J.S. FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC076363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30093	2651439	SANJEEV KUMAR	J.S. FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC076363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30094	2655114	ALKA CHANDRA	J.S. FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC076363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30095	3199956	JAY RATHORE	J.S. PACKTECH MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29195DL2010PTC210851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30096	3202363	VIRENDER SINGH	J.S. PACKTECH MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29195DL2010PTC210851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30097	1143254	AJMER SINGH	J.S. PICK AND MOVE TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC121744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30098	673798	JASBIR SINGH	J.S. PICK AND MOVE TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC121744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30099	766425	SUNIL KUMAR	J.S. PICK AND MOVE TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC121744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30100	2484641	LHA SHERPA	J.S.G CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC188230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30101	2484680	HEM PRADHAN	J.S.G CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC188230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30102	2489817	LAKPA SHERPA	J.S.G CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC188230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30103	2495913	MOHAN GURUNG	J.S.G CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC188230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30104	251148	HARI KRISHAN	J.S.G. BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC150407	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30105	306929	PAWAN SHARMA	J.S.G. BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC150407	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30106	1769673	ASHISH MISHRA	J.S.G. HOTELS LIMITED	U55101DL1993PLC053248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30107	1769694	MOHIT LAL	J.S.G. HOTELS LIMITED	U55101DL1993PLC053248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30108	1828577	SURAJ KHANNA	J.S.G. HOTELS LIMITED	U55101DL1993PLC053248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30109	5104910	MOHD WAQAR	J.S.M. SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2011PTC227028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30110	5104918	SADIQ ALI	J.S.M. SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2011PTC227028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30111	1139561	AASHISH BHASIN	J.S.V. ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U72200DL2005PTC134973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30112	3629305	MANOJ CHOWDHARY	J.S.V. ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U72200DL2005PTC134973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30113	1705164	YOGINDER KUMAR	J.T.TECHNO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2007PTC037170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30114	1555282	VINAY CHHABRA	J.V. BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30115	1555318	JAGBIR SINGH	J.V. BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30116	2340317	UMA NAIR	J.V. HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC184409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30117	5306182	DEEPSHIKHA	J.V. HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC184409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30118	6744702	GURPREET MANN	J.V. HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC184409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30119	6893328	MANOJ KUMAR	J.V. MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050119	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30120	7065322	NARESH ARORA	J.V. MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050119	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30121	2163072	JAI BANSAL	J.V. MULTI FLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2012PTC240382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30122	5325870	KUNAL BANSAL	J.V. MULTI FLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2012PTC240382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30123	5325885	VIJAY SINGHANIA	J.V. MULTI FLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2012PTC240382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30124	5327414	ANKIT SINGHANIA	J.V. MULTI FLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2012PTC240382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30125	1801399	SANJEEV BIDHURI	J.V.P. INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30126	3434164	JITENDER HANSRAJ	J.V.P. INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30127	1317580	JAGMOHAN RAWAT	J.V.R.Y. TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC177926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30128	1746508	RAMESH RAWAT	J.V.R.Y. TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC177926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30129	2602760	VIPIN KUMAR	J.V.V ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U40107DL2009PTC190526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30130	2602768	VINOD SHARMA	J.V.V ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U40107DL2009PTC190526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30131	7119077	MOHD NEHAL	J.V.V ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U40107DL2009PTC190526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30132	1933961	ASHISH JAUHRI	J2NOBIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30133	2900888	GAURAV JAUHRI	J2NOBIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30134	3587302	NEELAM YADAV	JAAGUAAR SECURITY & FACILITY MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMIITED	U74999DL2012PTC231424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30135	5185338	NARESH KUMAR	JAAGUAAR SECURITY & FACILITY MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMIITED	U74999DL2012PTC231424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30136	1294879	SATYA JOON	JAAL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45401DL1998PTC093664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30137	1736587	VIKRAM SAHARAN	JAAL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45401DL1998PTC093664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30138	1736642	SONIA SAHARAN	JAAL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45401DL1998PTC093664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30139	3346901	SUNITA CHAND	JAANKAR ADVERTISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC212916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30140	620822	DALBIR SINGH	JAANKAR ADVERTISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC212916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30141	129625	GAURAV JAJODIA	JAAZ INFOMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30142	2781	PUSHKAR BISHT	JAAZ INFOMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30143	129625	GAURAV JAJODIA	JAAZ INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30144	2781	PUSHKAR BISHT	JAAZ INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30145	3221744	RANA SINGH	JAAZ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30146	3247345	SURINDER GOYAL	JAAZ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30147	2626291	ABDUL KHAN	JABBAR STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30148	2626306	ABDUL KHAN	JABBAR STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30149	2413109	JAI SINGH	JABDEY TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494HR2008PTC038652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30150	2413119	MAAN SINGH	JABDEY TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494HR2008PTC038652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30151	5185130	DIBYA AGASTI	JABHASE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC234349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30152	5186869	ARCHANA PATI	JABHASE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC234349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30153	5255424	PABITRA SINGHA	JABHASE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC234349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30154	3495213	HARENDRA SHANDILYA	JAC SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC227141	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30155	5108025	ROHINI	JAC SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC227141	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30156	1209856	VIJAY KUMAR	JACINTH BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC139575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30157	1209859	AJIT LAL	JACINTH BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC139575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30158	1573600	ARBIND LALL	JACINTH BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC139575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30159	3135730	BHARAT SINGH	JADAUN ENFORCEMENT & RECOVERY AGENCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2010PTC207013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30160	3135732	MEENAKSHI JAGAN	JADAUN ENFORCEMENT & RECOVERY AGENCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2010PTC207013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30161	628791	AJAY JADEJA	JADEJA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL1995PTC071075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30162	628809	AJIT JADEJA	JADEJA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL1995PTC071075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30163	682529	SHAN JADEJA	JADEJA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL1995PTC071075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30164	2050293	PARAMJIT BAKSHI	JAG BASANT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2008PTC182484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30165	2299265	AMANJEET SINGH	JAG BASANT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2008PTC182484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30166	1071070	ANIL DHUPAR	JAG PRIYA CHITS PVTLTD	U65992HR1997PTC033451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30167	1071262	JAI DHUPAR	JAG PRIYA CHITS PVTLTD	U65992HR1997PTC033451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30168	1079554	SANJEEV CHANANA	JAGADAMBAY BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30169	5359521	RAJENDER	JAGADAMBAY BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30170	1346393	SATINDER CHANDHOK	JAGAN JYOTI PRODUCTPRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2001PTC111025	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30171	1346417	RANDHIR CHANDHOK	JAGAN JYOTI PRODUCTPRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2001PTC111025	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30172	2017196	AKHILESH MANI	JAGANMAYEE BROTHERSTRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC197651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30173	2776033	MANISH NARULA	JAGANMAYEE BROTHERSTRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC197651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30174	5116822	ANANTA BARIK	JAGANNATH MANAGEMENT QUICK SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC228088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30175	5116831	KALPANA BARIK	JAGANNATH MANAGEMENT QUICK SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC228088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30176	2007533	KAMLESH RASTOGI	JAGAT JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30177	2745254	ASHOK RASTOGI	JAGAT JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30178	1860767	RITU MITTAL	JAGDAMBA AEROMATICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U00305DL2005PTC134939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30179	311395	DINESHKUMAR MITTAL	JAGDAMBA AEROMATICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U00305DL2005PTC134939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30180	3377021	JAGBIR SINGH	JAGDAMBA BUILDING MATERIALS PRIVATELIMITED	U51432DL2011PTC223253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30181	3567645	TEJPAL CHAUHAN	JAGDAMBA BUILDING MATERIALS PRIVATELIMITED	U51432DL2011PTC223253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30182	3246909	SUSHAMA SHARMA	JAGDAMBA ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30183	3259954	SURESH SHARMA	JAGDAMBA ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30184	5264120	VINOD KUMAR	JAGDAMBA GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900DL2012PTC236753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30185	5264123	PRIYA MEHNDIRATTA	JAGDAMBA GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900DL2012PTC236753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30186	1404673	RAHUL VAJPAYEE	JAGDAMBA INFORMATION SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC220188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30187	927443	SHALEEN VAJPAYEE	JAGDAMBA INFORMATION SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC220188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30188	3635422	VIPIN KAUSHIK	JAGDAMBA PHARMA PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30189	3635436	UMESH KUMAR	JAGDAMBA PHARMA PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30190	3635444	RAJENDER PARSAD	JAGDAMBA PHARMA PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30191	3635451	YOGENDRA KAUSHIK	JAGDAMBA PHARMA PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30192	491556	SURENDRA CHAUHAN	JAGDAMBA PHARMA PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30193	5183424	PRAMOD KUMAR	JAGDAMBA PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC231941	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30194	5183556	MANOJ	JAGDAMBA PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC231941	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30195	3590225	SANJEEV	JAGDAMBA SANITATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL2012PTC231248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30196	5222545	SACHIN BHARDWAJ	JAGDAMBA SANITATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL2012PTC231248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30197	5350366	RAJ KUMARI	JAGDAMBA SANITATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL2012PTC231248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30198	1086908	RAJESHWAR LAMBA	JAGDAMBA SCOOTERS AND MOTORCYCLESPRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2003PTC118268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30199	1145928	YASH PAUL	JAGDAMBA SCOOTERS AND MOTORCYCLESPRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2003PTC118268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30200	1145971	KAMLESH KHAJAR	JAGDAMBA SCOOTERS AND MOTORCYCLESPRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2003PTC118268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30201	985720	DEVINDER GULATI	JAGDAMBA SCOOTERS AND MOTORCYCLESPRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2003PTC118268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30202	3498505	SURESH YADAV	JAGDAMBA TILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U26900HR2011PTC042747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30203	3498519	HOSIYAR SINGH	JAGDAMBA TILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U26900HR2011PTC042747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30204	1487887	VIJAY ARORA	JAGDAMBA TOUR TREK PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC164361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30205	1487896	NISHANT ARORA	JAGDAMBA TOUR TREK PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC164361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30206	2340033	SEEMA MADAN	JAGDAMBEY PREFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2009PTC188486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30207	2547719	NARESH MADDAN	JAGDAMBEY PREFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2009PTC188486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30208	2266292	RAJ KUMAR	JAGDAMBEY TRADEMARTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30209	2266304	ANIL KUMAR	JAGDAMBEY TRADEMARTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30210	2557743	DINESH CHAND	JAGDEV SS ROLLING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL2007PTC164364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30211	2557756	RAM SHARN	JAGDEV SS ROLLING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL2007PTC164364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30212	1404673	RAHUL VAJPAYEE	JAGDISH DATA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2003PTC120557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30213	927443	SHALEEN VAJPAYEE	JAGDISH DATA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2003PTC120557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30214	2667883	ASHOK KUMAR	JAGDISH KHARB DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC191548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30215	7234463	SUMIT KUMAR	JAGDISH KHARB DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC191548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30216	462410	GURDEV JAGGI	JAGGI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1994PTC057144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30217	462414	MANJIT JAGGI	JAGGI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1994PTC057144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30218	434718	HARJEET SINGH	JAGJEET FOODS PVT LTD.	U15429DL1995PTC074667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30219	434946	AMARJEET SINGH	JAGJEET FOODS PVT LTD.	U15429DL1995PTC074667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30220	435073	PARAMJEET KAUR	JAGJEET FOODS PVT LTD.	U15429DL1995PTC074667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30221	542372	SURESH JAIN	JAGKANT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30222	542410	ANUJ JAIN	JAGKANT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30223	542450	MONISHA JAIN	JAGKANT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30224	7028912	HIRDAYESH SINGH	JAGLAN THERMAL CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC114557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30225	7028916	RAJESH	JAGLAN THERMAL CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC114557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30226	1457759	SHRIHARSH RAIZADA	JAGMOHAN PROPERTIESPVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC012789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30227	7066370	PAVAN GUPTA	JAGMOHAN PROPERTIESPVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC012789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30228	372315	GURMIT SINGH	JAGOWAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1966PTC004610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30229	583684	JANG SINGH	JAGOWAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1966PTC004610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30230	1496178	JAGJIT CHANDRA	JAGPRIYA PORTFOLIO AND TECHNOFINSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30231	1541564	PRATIBHA CHANDRA	JAGPRIYA PORTFOLIO AND TECHNOFINSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30232	1998185	SHETAL PARKASH	JAGRAJ FINSEC LIMITED	U65910HR1996PLC033391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30233	2096875	ARUN KUMAR	JAGRAJ FINSEC LIMITED	U65910HR1996PLC033391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30234	2207398	ARJUN SINGH	JAGRAJ FINSEC LIMITED	U65910HR1996PLC033391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30235	3448910	ASHOK DALAL	JAGRITI TELE FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490HR2011PTC044070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30236	3448959	AMIT DALAL	JAGRITI TELE FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490HR2011PTC044070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30237	2955508	SAHIL VATS	JAGRITI TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30238	2955519	RAVI KUMAR	JAGRITI TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30239	2833354	JAGADANAND PATEL	JAGSONS CHEM PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2009PTC196599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30240	2833997	ARTI PATEL	JAGSONS CHEM PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2009PTC196599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30241	1880515	TEENA MITTAL	JAGUAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30242	2761766	GARIMA MITTAL	JAGUAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30243	3392013	AMIT SINGHAL	JAGUAR EQUITY LIMITED	U65991DL2008PLC180419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30244	6396890	RAVI KUMAR	JAGUAR EQUITY LIMITED	U65991DL2008PLC180419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30245	7590523	BABLU KUMAR	JAGUAR EQUITY LIMITED	U65991DL2008PLC180419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30246	7590526	MOTI LAL	JAGUAR EQUITY LIMITED	U65991DL2008PLC180419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30247	1803409	MANOJ SHARMA	JAGUAR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30248	3064958	CHANDEN CHAURASIYA	JAGUAR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30249	2243069	MANOJ BISHT	JAGUAR FRESH FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2008PTC180730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30250	2243083	HARISH VIDYARTHI	JAGUAR FRESH FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2008PTC180730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30251	6505042	RAJESH MISHRA	JAGWAR TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30252	6679055	RAHUL	JAGWAR TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30253	1396168	ASHISH SINGAL	JAHAN IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00893HR2005PTC035727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30254	2090478	PREETI GUPTA	JAHAN IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00893HR2005PTC035727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30255	2873935	MUKESH SHARMA	JAHANVI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30256	2873949	VINOD BHARDWAJ	JAHANVI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30257	3425852	ANSHU GARG	JAHAR DEV INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30258	3426023	JAGESHWAR GARG	JAHAR DEV INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30259	3426035	NISHANT GARG	JAHAR DEV INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30260	5173807	RUKAM DEEN	JAHARKHAND TRAILER SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30261	5202000	IMRANA	JAHARKHAND TRAILER SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30262	5202006	PARVEZ	JAHARKHAND TRAILER SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30263	6529693	DEEPAK MALIK	JAHARVEER TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC234398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30264	6570239	NITIN TIWARI	JAHARVEER TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC234398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30265	2614169	SUKHVIR SINGH	JAI AMBA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2009PTC039017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30266	2614174	VIKRAM SONI	JAI AMBA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2009PTC039017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30267	1884981	CHANDER PRAKASH	JAI AMBE PARCELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30268	3090959	VIJAY KUMAR	JAI AMBE PARCELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30269	3091187	RAKESH SHUKLA	JAI AMBE PARCELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30270	3156694	BHUPENDER SINGH	JAI AMBEY E-SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC236313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30271	5157085	DHANVIRI	JAI AMBEY E-SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC236313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30272	1370932	RACHNA AHUJA	JAI AMBEY GAURI ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC163428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30273	1939943	RAM AHUJA	JAI AMBEY GAURI ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC163428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30274	1800035	VED MONGA	JAI AMBEY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC168578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30275	1806978	SIDHARTH VED	JAI AMBEY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC168578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30276	2360632	ABHIJEET KUMAR	JAI ANPURNA MAA DIRECT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC184658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30277	2360633	ABHISHEK KUMAR	JAI ANPURNA MAA DIRECT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC184658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30278	3466477	SANJEEV KUMAR	JAI BALAJI PROTECTION AND MANPOWERSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC219195	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30279	3466478	NAFE SINGH	JAI BALAJI PROTECTION AND MANPOWERSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC219195	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30280	3466481	SANTRA DEVI	JAI BALAJI PROTECTION AND MANPOWERSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC219195	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30281	1234525	SANDEEP GULLAH	JAI BAWA LALJI HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC213043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30282	2610381	MAYANK GULLAH	JAI BAWA LALJI HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC213043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30283	5176525	MUNNA MALIK	JAI BHAGWAN CONSTRUCTIONS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC232172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30284	5176544	RAKESH MALIK	JAI BHAGWAN CONSTRUCTIONS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC232172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30285	3088906	ARVIND KUMAR	JAI BHARAT CREATIVE CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC238526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30286	5259596	SAVITA	JAI BHARAT CREATIVE CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC238526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30287	1794495	COMMISNER CHAUBEY	JAI BHARAT PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30288	2899007	MANISHA SHARMA	JAI BHARAT PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30289	2899012	RADHE MISRA	JAI BHARAT PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30290	2264689	RASHMI RATHORE	JAI BRAHM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC187786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30291	2268030	JAI TOMER	JAI BRAHM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC187786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30292	2268337	RAJNEESH TOMER	JAI BRAHM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC187786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30293	3049988	SANTOSH SANSAR	JAI BRAHM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC187786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30294	1067896	MEENA SRIDHAR	JAI COTTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30295	888769	VED PARKASH	JAI COTTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30296	1904051	SMIRITI CHAUHAN	JAI DELUX FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC207689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30297	3092857	RAMESH LUND	JAI DELUX FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC207689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30298	1782860	RACHNA MALHOTRA	JAI DURGE MULTICUISINE PALACE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2008PTC184298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30299	1782880	RAJESH KUMAR	JAI DURGE MULTICUISINE PALACE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2008PTC184298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30300	1036585	SIDHARTH GULATI	JAI EESH DEVELOPERS AND INFRA STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC158781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30301	3141048	VIJAY GULATI	JAI EESH DEVELOPERS AND INFRA STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC158781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30302	2070339	JYOTIKA BATRA	JAI ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.	U24119DL1978PTC009101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30303	578273	SUSHIL BATRA	JAI ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.	U24119DL1978PTC009101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30304	1564318	SUMAN MALHOTRA	JAI GANESH ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL1999PTC099204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30305	2848414	VIRENDER DHAMIJA	JAI GANESH ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL1999PTC099204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30306	1991509	RAMESH SANDUJA	JAI HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2002PTC034862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30307	1991553	JAI DYAL	JAI HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2002PTC034862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30308	7498009	JATIN	JAI HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2002PTC034862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30309	7498066	RAJKUMAR	JAI HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2002PTC034862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30310	7498070	SACHIN KUMAR	JAI HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2002PTC034862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30311	834263	GAJENDER SINGH	JAI HIND EXPRESS SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC156191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30312	837223	RAM ROYAL	JAI HIND EXPRESS SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC156191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30313	837251	RAM VERMA	JAI HIND EXPRESS SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC156191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30314	3106545	RANJEET SINGH	JAI HIND MACHINERY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504HR2010PTC041007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30315	3106883	MEENU SINGH	JAI HIND MACHINERY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504HR2010PTC041007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30316	2756700	UPENDRA PANDEY	JAI HO TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30317	2764711	SURESH SINGH	JAI HO TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30318	5276421	POONAM	JAI JAG JANINI INFRA & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC236302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30319	5276427	SANTOSH TOMAR	JAI JAG JANINI INFRA & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC236302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30320	780746	SIVARAMAN NAIR	JAI JAGDAMBA COTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1997PTC084840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30321	2014898	RAVINDER SHARMA	JAI JENENDRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2011PTC223937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30322	43280	RAJESH JAIN	JAI JENENDRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2011PTC223937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30323	5337234	SURESH SINGH	JAI JYOTI CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990HR2012PTC046824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30324	5337252	VISHNU KUMAR	JAI JYOTI CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990HR2012PTC046824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30325	1836361	SIVA NAGENDRA NAVULURI	JAI KISAN FOUNDATION	U01403DL2012NPL234924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30326	2960398	SAYED ALI	JAI KISAN FOUNDATION	U01403DL2012NPL234924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30327	3189433	ARJUN SINGH	JAI KISAN KRISHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2010PTC209799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30328	3189450	SAFIQ AHMED	JAI KISAN KRISHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2010PTC209799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30329	3189471	SATYENDRA KUMAR	JAI KISAN KRISHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2010PTC209799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30330	1023132	ANIL GOEL	JAI KISHAN CHIT FUND PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC023021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30331	1097384	SHEETAL GOEL	JAI KISHAN CHIT FUND PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC023021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30332	7206125	SANJAY	JAI KRISHAN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30333	7206127	LAL SHARMA	JAI KRISHAN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30334	1656932	BHARAT DANG	JAI KUNJ BIHARI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2006PTC145737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30335	1796514	GAYATRI DANG	JAI KUNJ BIHARI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2006PTC145737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30336	2502450	SANJAY KUMAR	JAI LAXMI SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	U17110HR1991PLC031339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30337	2526901	SUNITA GUPTA	JAI LAXMI SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	U17110HR1991PLC031339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30338	342669	DEVINDER KUMAR	JAI LAXMI SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	U17110HR1991PLC031339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30339	388303	RAJ KUMAR	JAI LAXMI SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	U17110HR1991PLC031339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30340	388348	MOTI LAL	JAI LAXMI SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	U17110HR1991PLC031339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30341	246441	JASKARAN KOHLI	JAI LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30342	251174	PARDUMAN KOHLI	JAI LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30343	3301649	ANGAD SINGH KOHLI	JAI LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30344	351178	KAVLEEN KAUR	JAI LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30345	1771162	PARVEEN KUMAR	JAI MAA AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2007PTC036593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30346	1814805	NAVEEN KUMAR	JAI MAA AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2007PTC036593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30347	3589748	INDERJEET SINGH	JAI MAA BHAGWATI EXTRUSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2010PTC198931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30348	3589904	AMANDEEP ARORA	JAI MAA BHAGWATI EXTRUSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2010PTC198931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30349	1232221	MAHESH SEHGAL	JAI MAA BHAWANI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1999PTC099519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30350	1295927	ASHU MAHAJAN	JAI MAA BHAWANI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1999PTC099519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30351	865830	DEEPAK MAHAJAN	JAI MAA BHAWANI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1999PTC099519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30352	2505768	ANAND MAHENDER	JAI MAA BHAWANI REAL ESTATE AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2009PTC038832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30353	2650032	ASHA DEVI	JAI MAA BHAWANI REAL ESTATE AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2009PTC038832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30354	3358598	AMAN GUPTA	JAI MAA DURGA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2011PTC042532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30355	3515531	VISHAL SINGLA	JAI MAA DURGA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2011PTC042532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30356	1835001	USHA KIRAN	JAI MAA DURGE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC172413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30357	1962939	RAM SINGH	JAI MAA DURGE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC172413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30358	3309518	RAKESH JOSHI	JAI MAA JAGDAMBA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC217988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30359	3338099	AJAY GUPTA	JAI MAA JAGDAMBA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC217988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30360	1101713	CHUNNU SINGH	JAI MAA PARMAR ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30361	1101766	REENA SINGH	JAI MAA PARMAR ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30362	2726357	ATTAM PARKASH	JAI MAA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2009PTC194293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30363	2743911	SAURABH ARORA	JAI MAA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2009PTC194293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30364	2767323	SUSHMA ARORA	JAI MAA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2009PTC194293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30365	1588455	VIKAS JAIN	JAI MAHAVIR HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC165899	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30366	1588458	MANMOHAN AGGARWAL	JAI MAHAVIR HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC165899	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30367	1425341	NEERAV GUPTA	JAI MANILA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2003PTC123692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30368	3142440	SUDHAKER CHOUDHERY	JAI MANILA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2003PTC123692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30369	911983	HARI BHATT	JAI MANILA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2003PTC123692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30370	2002520	KESHAV DUA	JAI MATA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30371	2016417	USHA DUA	JAI MATA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30372	1085654	GOMA MEENA	JAI MATA PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30373	1227583	MAHANAND SHARMA	JAI MATA PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30374	3073429	HITESH BATHLA	JAI MATA TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28119HR1995PTC032764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30375	3073442	KARTTIKAYE BATHLA	JAI MATA TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28119HR1995PTC032764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30376	481119	ANIL KUMAR	JAI MATA TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28119HR1995PTC032764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30377	6421738	SUDESH DEVI	JAI MOHAN TRANSPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC199770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30378	7198380	LOKENDER SINGH	JAI MOHAN TRANSPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC199770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30379	1115360	SURESH AGARWAL	JAI PHOSPHORS LIMITED	U24296DL1992PLC049363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30380	1276043	HARI OM	JAI PHOSPHORS LIMITED	U24296DL1992PLC049363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30381	208081	SANTOSH AGGARWAL	JAI PHOSPHORS LIMITED	U24296DL1992PLC049363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30382	2463645	NEELAM JADON	JAI PHOSPHORS LIMITED	U24296DL1992PLC049363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30383	5174834	PRIYANKA BANSAL	JAI PRIYANKA EVENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30384	5175053	JAI KUKREJA	JAI PRIYANKA EVENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30385	2427806	RAJESHKUMAR AGRAWAL	JAI RAM AND CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960DL1996PTC082458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30386	2475775	SANVARAMAL SHARMA	JAI RAM AND CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960DL1996PTC082458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30387	3367475	BUNTY GUPTA	JAI SAI ELECTROAID PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC224003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30388	3421083	SHALU GUPTA	JAI SAI ELECTROAID PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC224003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30389	5313495	LALITA BAJPAYI	JAI SAI REALHEIGHT MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC238840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30390	5320488	RAVI VAJPAI	JAI SAI REALHEIGHT MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC238840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30391	7217349	SHRAYYA DWIVEDI	JAI SAI REALHEIGHT MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC238840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30392	7217363	UPMA DIWEDI	JAI SAI REALHEIGHT MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC238840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30393	2748005	MOHIT TANEJA	JAI SAI WARDROBES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC195944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30394	2748032	RAKESH SHARMA	JAI SAI WARDROBES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC195944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30395	2748097	VIBHAWARY RANJAN	JAI SAI WARDROBES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC195944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30396	2750570	MANOJ GANDHI	JAI SAI WARDROBES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC195944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30397	2666867	ASHOK KALRA	JAI SHREE BALAJI MARKTRADE PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30398	2666869	HARGUN KALRA	JAI SHREE BALAJI MARKTRADE PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30399	3393676	RAJKUMAR SINGH	JAI SHREE GANESH CONTRACTORS ANDBUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITEDDITED	U45400DL2011PTC217868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30400	3393713	PRASHANT KAUSHIK	JAI SHREE GANESH CONTRACTORS ANDBUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITEDDITED	U45400DL2011PTC217868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30401	2086643	BABITA AGGARWAL	JAI SHREE POLYPLASTPRIVATE LIMITED	U19121DL2002PTC116051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30402	473337	UMA CHARAN AGGARWAL	JAI SHREE POLYPLASTPRIVATE LIMITED	U19121DL2002PTC116051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30403	3385204	MOHIT KUMAR	JAI SHRI BALAJI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC213784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30404	3385217	HANS SINGH	JAI SHRI BALAJI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC213784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30405	3386689	RANBIR SINGH	JAI SHRI BALAJI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC213784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30406	7119565	ABHISHEK SINGH	JAI SHRI HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30407	7119572	UMESH GUPTA	JAI SHRI HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30408	2468603	PARMOD KUMAR	JAI SHRI KRISHNA MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2009PTC187257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30409	2476008	BOBY KUMAR	JAI SHRI KRISHNA MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2009PTC187257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30410	5226624	SUMER SINGH	JAI SHRI LUXMI PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC045497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30411	6495136	LAXMI DEVI	JAI SHRI LUXMI PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC045497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30412	1685900	NITIN SANOTRA	JAI SHRI RAM CASSETTES & FILMS PRIVATELIMITED	U25200DL2007PTC167653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30413	1685902	MANMOHAN KASHYAP	JAI SHRI RAM CASSETTES & FILMS PRIVATELIMITED	U25200DL2007PTC167653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30414	1685905	RAJU VERMA	JAI SHRI RAM CASSETTES & FILMS PRIVATELIMITED	U25200DL2007PTC167653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30415	2247646	RUPESH BATRA	JAI SHRI SAI CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30416	2248164	GOURAV BATRA	JAI SHRI SAI CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30417	2470080	SAROJ BATRA	JAI SHRI SAI CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30418	5248454	SANJAY KUMAR	JAI SHRI SALASAR TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC045671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30419	5248458	SUNIL	JAI SHRI SALASAR TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U63000HR2012PTC045671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30420	1418773	JAI SHARMA	JAI SIDDHI SUPER POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2005PTC142492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30421	2634267	URMILA SINGHAL	JAI SRI RAM & CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL1996PTC078603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30422	3218778	SATYA SINGHAL	JAI SRI RAM & CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL1996PTC078603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30423	3614918	ARUN JAIN	JAI TIRTHANKAR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC044473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30424	3614922	KRISHAN JAIN	JAI TIRTHANKAR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC044473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30425	3629380	VIVEKANAND	JAI VIVEKANAND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC233319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30426	5223853	MANJITINDER SINGH	JAI VIVEKANAND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC233319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30427	613943	JAI SINGH	JAICO BIO-FUEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999HR2001PTC034657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30428	615061	VED WATI	JAICO BIO-FUEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999HR2001PTC034657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30429	2295738	PRAJNAN BHATTACHARYA	JAIDAAD MEDIA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2010PTC201250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30430	2654888	USHA BHATTACHARYA	JAIDAAD MEDIA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2010PTC201250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30431	2138136	HARMEET SINGH	JAIDEEP TRAVEL HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30432	2138152	GURDEEP SINGH	JAIDEEP TRAVEL HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30433	5209982	AJAY THAKUR	JAIKALYANI TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC234096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30434	5209991	NEERAJ SHARMA	JAIKALYANI TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC234096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30435	470623	SERAJ SIDDIQUI	JAIKAPEESH TOTAL SECURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30436	597666	ARUN DUBEY	JAIKAPEESH TOTAL SECURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30437	1778012	ANIL BHARDWAJ	JAIKARA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC168450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30438	1778066	VIMAL KUMAR	JAIKARA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC168450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30439	1778103	POONAM ARORA	JAIKARA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC168450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30440	7388829	ASHWANI SAXENA	JAIKARAN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999HR2011PTC043953	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30441	7582551	REETA SAXENA	JAIKARAN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999HR2011PTC043953	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30442	1880619	VIRENDER SINGH	JAILAL CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30443	1880625	SANTOSH DALAL	JAILAL CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30444	704351	AASHISH GUPTA	JAIMAA AMBEY ALLOYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2005PTC141531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30445	704374	ANKUR GUPTA	JAIMAA AMBEY ALLOYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2005PTC141531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30446	3341266	MANISH SHARMA	JAIMAAKOSH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2011PTC042001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30447	3341279	PUNEET SHARMA	JAIMAAKOSH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2011PTC042001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30448	3267949	NARENDRA KHATRI	JAIMALA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2011PTC226642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30449	3464707	RAJENDRA BHURAT	JAIMALA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2011PTC226642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30450	6626864	SUDHA	JAIMON ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30451	6626867	RAVINDER SINGH	JAIMON ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30452	5301662	SUKHBIR SINGH	JAIN & CHAUDHARY PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC240258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30453	5301667	SURENDER SINGH	JAIN & CHAUDHARY PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC240258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30454	13386	ASHISH AGGARWAL	JAIN & MANGAL CORPORATE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC154760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30455	617400	SACHIN JAIN	JAIN & MANGAL CORPORATE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC154760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30456	438188	MANISH JAIN	JAIN BEVERAGES AND FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL1999PTC101749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30457	438272	VINOD JAIN	JAIN BEVERAGES AND FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL1999PTC101749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30458	438338	PRABHA JAIN	JAIN BEVERAGES AND FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL1999PTC101749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30459	1692202	VINOD JAIN	JAIN BROS TRADING (P) LTD	U52190HR1998PTC033835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30460	1692216	PARMOD JAIN	JAIN BROS TRADING (P) LTD	U52190HR1998PTC033835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30461	1692224	RAJESH JAIN	JAIN BROS TRADING (P) LTD	U52190HR1998PTC033835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30462	1541768	MANOJ JAIN	JAIN CAPACITORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2003PTC121917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30463	5204960	ANJU JAIN	JAIN CAPACITORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2003PTC121917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30464	435527	SURESH JAIN	JAIN COLLEGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC215238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30465	435640	AJAY JAIN	JAIN COLLEGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC215238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30466	5318077	SACHIN JAIN	JAIN COMPUTER ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30467	5318082	SUSHEELA JAIN	JAIN COMPUTER ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30468	435527	SURESH JAIN	JAIN ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC214860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30469	435640	AJAY JAIN	JAIN ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC214860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30470	1124272	PARVESH JAIN	JAIN FABSPIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30471	1124317	ASHISH JAIN	JAIN FABSPIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30472	1056790	OM SINGH	JAIN FERRO ALLOYS PVT.LTD.	U74899DL1989PTC036711	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30473	1056824	VIJAY SINGH	JAIN FERRO ALLOYS PVT.LTD.	U74899DL1989PTC036711	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30474	3179363	DEEPAK JAIN	JAIN GUPTA COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1988PTC031182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30475	3209649	ANITA JAIN	JAIN GUPTA COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1988PTC031182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30476	3209782	PREM JAIN	JAIN GUPTA COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1988PTC031182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30477	435527	SURESH JAIN	JAIN HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC215530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30478	435640	AJAY JAIN	JAIN HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC215530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30479	1940982	VIJAY JAIN	JAIN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC213817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30480	435640	AJAY JAIN	JAIN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC213817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30481	1940999	SANTOSH JAIN	JAIN INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30482	435640	AJAY JAIN	JAIN INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30483	1061817	KALU JAIN	JAIN NEWSPAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL1987PTC029719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30484	503622	ANKUR JAIN	JAIN NEWSPAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL1987PTC029719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30485	503820	JINENDRA JAIN	JAIN NEWSPAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL1987PTC029719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30486	961564	RAGINI JAIN	JAIN NEWSPAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL1987PTC029719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30487	245390	MANISH JAIN	JAIN PERIPHERALS PVT. LTD.	U52392DL2001PTC111462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30488	297495	MANISHA JAIN	JAIN PERIPHERALS PVT. LTD.	U52392DL2001PTC111462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30489	1940982	VIJAY JAIN	JAIN PROP-MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30490	435640	AJAY JAIN	JAIN PROP-MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30491	1836150	VIKAS JAIN	JAIN REALCON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30492	1836168	VIKRAM JAIN	JAIN REALCON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30493	435527	SURESH JAIN	JAIN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2003PTC122481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30494	435640	AJAY JAIN	JAIN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2003PTC122481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30495	3108646	DINESH SHARMA	JAIN SONS INFRATECHCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30496	3108663	RAMESH CHANDER	JAIN SONS INFRATECHCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30497	1776653	AMIT JAIN	JAIN SPARES AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1997PTC090646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30498	1893005	KIMITI LAL	JAIN SPARES AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1997PTC090646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30499	2547728	ALOK JAIN	JAIN SURGICAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC190279	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30500	2547772	SUNITA JAIN	JAIN SURGICAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC190279	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30501	2585164	MANSI JAIN	JAIN SURGICAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC190279	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30502	6418534	AKASH JAIN	JAIN SURGICAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC190279	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30503	435527	SURESH JAIN	JAIN TECH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30504	435640	AJAY JAIN	JAIN TECH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30505	2199385	PANKAJ JAIN	JAIN TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30506	2205639	MAHAVIR JAIN	JAIN TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30507	1227096	VIDUR JAIN	JAINAK HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL1997PTC089808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30508	2568045	REKHA JAIN	JAINAK HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL1997PTC089808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30509	313329	SUSHIL JAIN	JAINENDRA AUTOMOTIVE PVT. LTD.	U34101HR2006PTC036168	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30510	89335	RAM JAIN	JAINENDRA AUTOMOTIVE PVT. LTD.	U34101HR2006PTC036168	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30511	89437	MADHU JAIN	JAINENDRA AUTOMOTIVE PVT. LTD.	U34101HR2006PTC036168	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30512	313329	SUSHIL JAIN	JAINENDRA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR1994PTC032219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30513	89335	RAM JAIN	JAINENDRA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR1994PTC032219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30514	89437	MADHU JAIN	JAINENDRA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR1994PTC032219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30515	313329	SUSHIL JAIN	JAINENDRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909HR2007PTC036651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30516	89335	RAM JAIN	JAINENDRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909HR2007PTC036651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30517	89437	MADHU JAIN	JAINENDRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909HR2007PTC036651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30518	3471610	MAMTA JAIN	JAINEX TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2011PTC043138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30519	3526840	SURENDRA JAIN	JAINEX TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2011PTC043138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30520	1679391	AJAY GAUTAM	JAINIOUS SWITCHGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2001PTC113323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30521	1679394	CHANDER KOHILI	JAINIOUS SWITCHGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2001PTC113323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30522	424103	SHOBHA JAIN	JAINPAC LAMINATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068847	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30523	424471	JAINENDRA JAIN	JAINPAC LAMINATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068847	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30524	2533448	INDU JAIN	JAINSON AND JAINSONS PAINTS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1986PTC023759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30525	6462852	TAPAN JAIN	JAINSON AND JAINSONS PAINTS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1986PTC023759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30526	182669	SUDEISH JAAIN	JAINSON BLACK GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2012PTC234954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30527	182724	NISSCHAL JAAIN	JAINSON BLACK GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2012PTC234954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30528	182713	SUNITA JAIN	JAINSON EARTH RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30529	7136288	EESHA SETHI	JAINSON EARTH RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30530	182669	SUDEISH JAAIN	JAINSON HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202932	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30531	182724	NISSCHAL JAAIN	JAINSON HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202932	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30532	182669	SUDEISH JAAIN	JAINSON MINERAL DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U14200DL2012PTC234958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30533	182724	NISSCHAL JAAIN	JAINSON MINERAL DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U14200DL2012PTC234958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30534	182713	SUNITA JAIN	JAINSON THERMAL ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300HR2011PTC044399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30535	7136288	EESHA SETHI	JAINSON THERMAL ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300HR2011PTC044399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30536	304415	NARESH GOEL	JAINSONS APPLIANCES(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U28997DL1996PTC081081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30537	304439	RAJ GOEL	JAINSONS APPLIANCES(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U28997DL1996PTC081081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30538	2869169	AMIT SINGH	JAINSONS POWERTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC141071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30539	638659	VINOD SHARMA	JAINSONS POWERTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC141071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30540	202634	SUSHIL JAIN	JAINSONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1963PTC003615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30541	85909	SAGAR JAIN	JAINSONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1963PTC003615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30542	92547	ASHISH KUMAR	JAINTEC CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC168642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30543	96773	SUMAT JAIN	JAINTEC CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC168642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30544	1329217	BIKASH MUKHERJEE	JAINTEC ENGINEERINGSERVICES LIMITED	U72200DL1997PLC089530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30545	2655213	MALINI KEJRIWAL	JAINTEC ENGINEERINGSERVICES LIMITED	U72200DL1997PLC089530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30546	92547	ASHISH KUMAR	JAINTEC ENGINEERINGSERVICES LIMITED	U72200DL1997PLC089530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30547	2815643	ABHISHEK JAIN	JAINTEX MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29255DL2010PTC201705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30548	2815648	LALIT JAIN	JAINTEX MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29255DL2010PTC201705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30549	839972	JAIVEER TOMAR	JAIPREE BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30550	848152	PREETI TOMAR	JAIPREE BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30551	5103844	LOKESH	JAIPUR FREIGHT CARRIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200HR2011PTC044262	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30552	5103879	NAND KISHORE	JAIPUR FREIGHT CARRIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200HR2011PTC044262	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30553	237117	PRADEEP SINGH	JAIPUR GOLDEN TEXMART PARK PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC165442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30554	466097	RAJ ARORA	JAIPUR GOLDEN TEXMART PARK PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC165442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30555	1734750	SONIA GUPTA	JAIPUR HOME PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30556	2132321	ANJU GUPTA	JAIPUR HOME PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30557	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	JAIPURIA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30558	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	JAIPURIA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30559	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	JAIPURIA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC213144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30560	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	JAIPURIA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC213144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30561	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	JAIPURIA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC119818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30562	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	JAIPURIA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC119818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30563	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	JAIPURIA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2010PTC197969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30564	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	JAIPURIA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2010PTC197969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30565	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	JAIPURIA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC224073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30566	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	JAIPURIA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC224073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30567	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	JAIPURIA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC141058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30568	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	JAIPURIA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC141058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30569	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	JAIPURIA INFRAHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC211970	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30570	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	JAIPURIA INFRAHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC211970	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30571	1604036	TANVI GOEL	JAIPURIA LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC232135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30572	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	JAIPURIA LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC232135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30573	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	JAIPURIA LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC232135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30574	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	JAIPURIA MALL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC216746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30575	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	JAIPURIA MALL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC216746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30576	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	JAIPURIA MEDIA VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2009PTC196797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30577	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	JAIPURIA MEDIA VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2009PTC196797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30578	1156396	RAKESH GUPTA	JAIPURIA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED.D	U70109DL2006PTC151167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30579	1156434	VARUN GUPTA	JAIPURIA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED.D	U70109DL2006PTC151167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30580	1156396	RAKESH GUPTA	JAIPURIA PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30581	1156434	VARUN GUPTA	JAIPURIA PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30582	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	JAIPURIA PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30583	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	JAIPURIA PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30584	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	JAIPURIA REALHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC211973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30585	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	JAIPURIA REALHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC211973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30586	2069529	ROOPESH KUMAR	JAIPURIA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U00892DL2005PTC141068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30587	2069570	ANKIT SINGH	JAIPURIA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U00892DL2005PTC141068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30588	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	JAIPURIA TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30589	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	JAIPURIA TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30590	5240910	DEVENDER DHAWAN	JAISATYASAI MARKETING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30591	5240935	SANDEEP DHAWAN	JAISATYASAI MARKETING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30592	107861	CHANDRASHEKHAR SAINI	JAISHREE GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1998PTC095928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30593	3361824	VIDYA SAINI	JAISHREE GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1998PTC095928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30594	2499001	PRASHANT SINGH	JAISHRI BALAJI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC187950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30595	2531761	RENU RAM	JAISHRI BALAJI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC187950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30596	3047280	RAMESH JAISWAL	JAISHWAL MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30597	3133137	AMIT KUMAR	JAISHWAL MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30598	7811382	SHEKH KHURASHED	JAISHWAL TELEPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC216978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30599	7813134	JUNED ALAM	JAISHWAL TELEPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC216978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30600	1936447	ANANT JAISWAL	JAISWAL CONTRACTORSAND ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30601	6961907	SARJU DEVI	JAISWAL CONTRACTORSAND ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30602	5121476	SAURABH JAITLEY	JAITLEY REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC228094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30603	6492196	SULEKHA JAITLEY	JAITLEY REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC228094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30604	1572306	PURAN JAJORIA	JAJORIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74995DL2000PTC103445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30605	1572328	RAVI KISHORE	JAJORIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74995DL2000PTC103445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30606	1274350	SANDEEP ARORA	JAK INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD	U74899DL1981PTC010006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30607	1369790	SHAMA ARORA	JAK INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD	U74899DL1981PTC010006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30608	5141309	RANDEEP JAKHAR	JAKHAR AND JAKHAR TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U52322DL2012PTC231464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30609	5180166	DILBAGH SINGH	JAKHAR AND JAKHAR TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U52322DL2012PTC231464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30610	5127467	BIRENDRA SHARMA	JAKHMOLA SONS & RETAILERS PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC229899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30611	5141575	PARAS SHARMA	JAKHMOLA SONS & RETAILERS PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC229899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30612	5152808	PRAFUL BHIKHABHAI	JAKSHANI CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30613	5163113	ANIL SONI	JAKSHANI CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30614	2473001	RAJENDRA SINGH	JAKSID TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC192144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30615	2698993	PARAMJIT SINGH	JAKSID TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC192144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30616	1030222	RITA DHAWAN	JAKU ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30617	253246	VIJAY DHAWAN	JAKU ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30618	928507	ASHOK DHAWAN	JAKU ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30619	1125513	MADHU TIWARI	JAL DHARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1983PTC015981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30620	1224160	BHAGAWATI SHARMA	JAL DHARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1983PTC015981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30621	26254	AMIT BANSAL	JALSA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202HR2011PTC044621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30622	781989	ANIL WADHWA	JALSA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202HR2011PTC044621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30623	2080268	SURESH JAIN	JALTARANG FINANCE AND CHITS PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30624	2080282	RENU JAIN	JALTARANG FINANCE AND CHITS PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30625	2969058	SUSHILA BISHNOI	JAMBH SHAKTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602HR2010PTC040411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30626	3614565	VIKAS KUMAR	JAMBH SHAKTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602HR2010PTC040411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30627	5335343	MEHDI RABHI	JAMED FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC239848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30628	5335383	JAMEL RABHI	JAMED FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC239848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30629	2617306	ANUJ AGGARWAL	JAMES MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30630	2827562	VIJENDRA SINGH	JAMES MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30631	1879377	JACQUELINE EBORALL	JAMIE STYLES INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC170467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30632	1879446	JAMIE STYLES	JAMIE STYLES INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC170467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30633	2677424	NARESH KUMAR	JAMINDAR DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30634	2704746	SATISH KUMAR	JAMINDAR DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30635	2793702	HARI RAM	JAMINDAR DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30636	1071029	SARVOTTAM SAHGAL	JAMINI EXPORTS LIMITED	U51909DL2007PLC161644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30637	3532530	PATTABHIRAMAN	JAMINI EXPORTS LIMITED	U51909DL2007PLC161644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30638	3569456	VALLI	JAMINI EXPORTS LIMITED	U51909DL2007PLC161644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30639	2395645	IMKONGWABANG JAMIR	JAMIR FASHION EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC185367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30640	2395683	TEMSUCHILA JAMIR	JAMIR FASHION EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC185367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30641	3549422	ROSHAN DEEP	JAMUNA MUSIK PRIVATE LIMITED	U36920HR2011PTC043507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30642	3549464	MOHAN MAN	JAMUNA MUSIK PRIVATE LIMITED	U36920HR2011PTC043507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30643	5340936	MRITUNJAY SHARMA	JAN CARE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2012PTC240041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30644	6473532	RAJ BAHADUR	JAN CARE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2012PTC240041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30645	6603068	RAJAN	JAN CARE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2012PTC240041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30646	1659538	GOPAL BHARTA	JAN JAGRITI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC211035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30647	3314279	VINOD RANA	JAN JAGRITI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC211035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30648	3314290	PANKIL YADAV	JAN JAGRITI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC211035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30649	3576187	UDYAN SINGH	JAN JAGRITI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC211035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30650	2669279	SUDARSHAN KUMAR	JAN KRANTI MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30651	2685405	NEELAM SINGROHA	JAN KRANTI MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30652	2896383	JAGMAHENDER MANPHOOL	JAN NIRMAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30653	3299978	NIRMALA DEVI	JAN NIRMAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30654	1240449	JUPINDER SINGH	JAN REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30655	3024033	SANJAY NAGPAL	JAN REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30656	3350226	RIMMY SINGH	JAN REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30657	1359510	RITESH AGRAWAL	JAN SANDESH NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2010PTC205303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30658	1508307	RAM MAURYA	JAN SANDESH NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2010PTC205303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30659	1542555	SWAPNIL JAIN	JAN SANDESH NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2010PTC205303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30660	1741598	ANUJ PODDAR	JAN SANDESH NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2010PTC205303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30661	2445131	SOMESH BHARADWAJ	JAN SANDESH NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2010PTC205303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30662	2678931	SOURBH JAIN	JAN SANDESH NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2010PTC205303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30663	6509581	VINAY MAURYA	JAN SANDESH NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2010PTC205303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30664	6509588	VINIEET MAURYA	JAN SANDESH NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2010PTC205303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30665	1499435	ARBIND SINGH	JAN SHIKSHA SCHOOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2011PTC221147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30666	7451681	MANISH	JAN SHIKSHA SCHOOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2011PTC221147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30667	3106696	RAKESH KUMAR	JANAK GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC205857	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30668	3106701	RAJESH KUMAR	JANAK GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC205857	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30669	3136148	BHARAT RAJ	JANAK GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC205857	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30670	787741	SARITA LUTHRA	JANAK GROWTH FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30671	787758	GULSHAN LUTHRA	JANAK GROWTH FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30672	719779	RAJENDER GOEL	JANAK JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL1997PTC086367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30673	719840	SANDEEP GOEL	JANAK JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL1997PTC086367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30674	3579084	SANJEET SINGH	JANARASH FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2011PTC223051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30675	3579303	RANI SINGH	JANARASH FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2011PTC223051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30676	3612275	RAMESH CHAND	JANARDHAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207064	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30677	3612337	SUBE SINGH	JANARDHAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207064	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30678	3016765	DAMODAR SHARMA	JANE NORMAN RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC201785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30679	3016774	SONU SHARMA	JANE NORMAN RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC201785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30680	2712274	ANIL KUMAR	JANGRA DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30681	2712289	SANJAY KUMAR	JANGRA DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30682	337293	SHIV DUGAL	JANHAVI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30683	403273	JANHAVI DUGAL	JANHAVI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30684	1752563	NITIN VERMA	JANHAVI SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC157174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30685	6702504	KEWAL SHARMA	JANHAVI SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC157174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30686	3178386	KRISHAN KHATANA	JANHIT CREDIT & LEASING LIMITED	U67120DL1996PLC083171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30687	3196084	UMESH SHARMA	JANHIT CREDIT & LEASING LIMITED	U67120DL1996PLC083171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30688	3198533	MUKESH SHARMA	JANHIT CREDIT & LEASING LIMITED	U67120DL1996PLC083171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30689	2727527	PUNIT KUMAR	JANIT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30690	2727538	KULDEEP CHAUHAN	JANIT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30691	3428363	SANDEEP RAI	JANIT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30692	2649273	OMBIR SINGH	JANJAGRAN NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC190812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30693	2660642	PREM PAL SINGH	JANJAGRAN NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC190812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30694	3621740	URMILA	JANKI CLOTH GALLERYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30695	3627290	ATUL	JANKI CLOTH GALLERYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30696	5211198	SURENDRA KUMAR	JANKI SUDHA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC239522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30697	5322711	ARUN SINHA	JANKI SUDHA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC239522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30698	2471723	NIZAM MALIK	JANNAT FROZEN FOODSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC210591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30699	2480094	NASHIR MALIK	JANNAT FROZEN FOODSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC210591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30700	3298682	BANSHI SINGH	JANNAT FROZEN FOODSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC210591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30701	2246941	RISHI GUPTA	JANNAT REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC042168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30702	2621117	ASHOK GUPTA	JANNAT REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC042168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30703	5124899	ARSH PREET KHANGURA	JANPATH VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2011PTC227954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30704	5175880	SUKHBIR SINGH	JANPATH VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2011PTC227954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30705	5177213	ARVINDER SALARIYA	JANPATH VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2011PTC227954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30706	6653895	DEEPINDER BATTH	JANPATH VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2011PTC227954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30707	7662994	SHAH RANA	JANSAMPARK FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1998PTC096502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30708	7663531	ARFAT RANA	JANSAMPARK FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1998PTC096502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30709	164970	SHYAM TALWAR	JANSEWAK LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30710	2121092	SHANTA TALWAR	JANSEWAK LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30711	3382856	PANKAJ GOYAL	JANTA FEED MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111HR2011PTC042117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30712	3407926	MOHIT MALIK	JANTA FEED MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111HR2011PTC042117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30713	1149453	SATBEER BHADANA	JANTA MILK PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15202DL2007PTC160626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30714	1149496	KAWAR LAL	JANTA MILK PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15202DL2007PTC160626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30715	1936506	KRISHAN SURJA	JANVI HOSIERY INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U18101DL2004PLC124656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30716	318344	MUKESH AGGARWAL	JANVI HOSIERY INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U18101DL2004PLC124656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30717	318517	RUCHI AGGARWAL	JANVI HOSIERY INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U18101DL2004PLC124656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30718	588569	SARABJEET SINGH	JAP DEEP EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30719	2429320	SANKALP ZIBBU	JAP KIDS WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC139936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30720	2437906	OJKUMAR ZIBBU	JAP KIDS WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC139936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30721	1367264	PARVEZ KHAN	JAPAN (INDIA) LINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30722	1367409	ZUBAIR KHAN	JAPAN (INDIA) LINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30723	3210923	SUBOOHI KHAN	JAPAN (INDIA) LINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30724	3351448	GHAYOUR KHAN	JAPAN (INDIA) LINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30725	2233130	DEBROTO MUKHERJI	JAPAN ADM TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2012PTC239086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30726	5262000	TAKAYA NORO	JAPAN ADM TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2012PTC239086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30727	6688069	JANARAYAN KHARE	JAPAN ADM TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2012PTC239086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30728	1446729	ARVINDER SETHI	JAPJI FOODS LTD.	U01211HR1990PLC031101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30729	1810811	JOGINDER SETHI	JAPJI FOODS LTD.	U01211HR1990PLC031101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30730	2009660	JAPPAN SETHI	JAPJI FOODS LTD.	U01211HR1990PLC031101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30731	3036731	SANJAY SHARMA	JAPONICA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC204886	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30732	3044593	ANIL JHA	JAPONICA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC204886	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30733	1277749	VIVEK TANDON	JAPS TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30734	3575582	RAJIV JAI	JAPS TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30735	3585135	PARUL NIGAM	JAPS TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30736	5187394	SYED HASAN NAQVI	JARVIS SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC232847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30737	5187403	RAFAT ZAIDI	JARVIS SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC232847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30738	3362306	JALOO SARKARI	JAS IMPORT & EXPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U15139HR2011PTC042042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30739	3401328	ASPI SARKARI	JAS IMPORT & EXPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U15139HR2011PTC042042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30740	1767168	NAVEEN MEHTA	JAS RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC227503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30741	2675417	VIJAY GROVER	JAS RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC227503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30742	5191710	ARCHNA KAPOOR	JAS UNIVERSAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC230712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30743	6592907	MANTOSH MANON	JAS UNIVERSAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC230712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30744	1488279	JAGRATI CHOUDHARY	JASHN BROADCASTING LIMITED	U32202DL2009PLC188815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30745	1726146	SUSHMA CHAUDHARY	JASHN BROADCASTING LIMITED	U32202DL2009PLC188815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30746	1966012	CHITTARANJAN SINGH	JASHN BROADCASTING LIMITED	U32202DL2009PLC188815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30747	1488279	JAGRATI CHOUDHARY	JASHN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30748	1726146	SUSHMA CHAUDHARY	JASHN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30749	1488279	JAGRATI CHOUDHARY	JASHN PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC188816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30750	1726146	SUSHMA CHAUDHARY	JASHN PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC188816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30751	1966015	DEVENDER SHARMA	JASHN PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC188816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30752	1726146	SUSHMA CHAUDHARY	JASHN SALES PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30753	1966012	CHITTARANJAN SINGH	JASHN SALES PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30754	1966015	DEVENDER SHARMA	JASHN SALES PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30755	2682244	PRAVIN SINGH	JASKAN FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15209DL2011PTC220509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30756	2885295	PARAG VORA	JASKAN FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15209DL2011PTC220509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30757	3533683	JASMINE KAUR	JASKAN FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15209DL2011PTC220509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30758	3533688	KANCHAN AGARWAL	JASKAN FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15209DL2011PTC220509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30759	3533688	KANCHAN AGARWAL	JASKAN TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC227647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30760	5120662	SANJAY DRUBRA	JASKAN TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC227647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30761	709248	SUKHDEV CHEEMA	JASLAV EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC134460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30762	709337	JASLEEN CHEEMA	JASLAV EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC134460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30763	709393	HARSHARAN CHEEMA	JASLAV EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC134460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30764	2364391	GURMEET SINGH	JASLOC CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184428	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30765	2364395	RAJINDER SINGH	JASLOC CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184428	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30766	2378021	MITHLESH GUPTA	JASLOK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC090112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30767	654357	GIAN GUPTA	JASLOK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC090112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30768	2142980	DHARMENDRA JHA	JASMINE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139786	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30769	2143142	AMRAT LAL	JASMINE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139786	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30770	2722478	SULABH VERMA	JASMINE EXPOMARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30771	2722519	RAVINDER KUMAR	JASMINE EXPOMARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30772	2722578	VANDANA VERMA	JASMINE EXPOMARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30773	1460767	JAI SRIVASTAVA	JASMINE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC159048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30774	194740	JAG MOHAN	JASMINE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC159048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30775	1403337	JAGDISH SHARMA	JASOR IMPEX AND LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30776	2478035	VIJAY SHARMA	JASOR IMPEX AND LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30777	7154098	PRAVEEN SINGH	JASPER BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30778	7189174	SAT NARAYAN	JASPER BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30779	3411075	NARAYAN SINGH	JASRAJ CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC217837	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30780	7005235	JITENDRA KUMAR	JASRAJ CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC217837	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30781	1498219	RAJ DULARI	JASRAJ PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2004PTC124672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30782	2349170	JASBIR SINGH	JASRAJ PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2004PTC124672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30783	6638848	SACHIN NAGAR	JASSUM INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30784	7659649	SUNIL SARDANA	JASSUM INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30785	2142980	DHARMENDRA JHA	JASWANT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30786	2143142	AMRAT LAL	JASWANT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30787	2943871	ASHWANI SHARMA	JASWIN ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2010PTC199848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30788	2943880	SURENDER KUMAR	JASWIN ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2010PTC199848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30789	2430165	NAZAM SINGH	JASWINDER ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209HR2009PTC038662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30790	2464206	YUDHISHTER GUPTA	JASWINDER ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209HR2009PTC038662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30791	2464428	MOHENDER SHARMA	JASWINDER ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209HR2009PTC038662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30792	1039294	RAJPAL RANA	JATIN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30793	1224223	VIPIN RANA	JATIN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30794	3426751	JAIBIR SINGH	JATIN DABAS PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC043080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30795	3426829	NAVEEN SINGH	JATIN DABAS PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC043080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30796	2768047	RAM ARORA	JATIN FOREX TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC194907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30797	2769587	PRAVEEN THAPAR	JATIN FOREX TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC194907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30798	6904837	PAWAN JAIN	JATIN FURNITURE HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2011PTC212391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30799	6940510	SACHIN KUMAR	JATIN FURNITURE HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2011PTC212391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30800	2958100	SAAKSHAT DHIR	JATIN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130647	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30801	3105185	VARINDER SINGH	JATIN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130647	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30802	3512819	AJIT SINGH	JATIN INFRACON LIMITED	U45200DL2011PLC221309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30803	3514066	GAURAV SINGHAL	JATIN INFRACON LIMITED	U45200DL2011PLC221309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30804	3520981	SATENDRA KUMAR	JATIN INFRACON LIMITED	U45200DL2011PLC221309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30805	3062324	ANIL KUMAR	JATIN PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30806	3070391	PRADEEP KUMAR	JATIN PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30807	3509527	JITENDER KUMAR	JAWA GREEN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300HR2011PTC043060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30808	3509978	DHARMENDER SHYAM	JAWA GREEN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300HR2011PTC043060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30809	1031926	ASHOK DHILLON	JAWAHARPUR POWER (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL1995PTC064905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30810	1380782	RAJINDER MATHUR	JAWAHARPUR POWER (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL1995PTC064905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30811	1252724	JITENDER ARORA	JAWALA FINCAP SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC104718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30812	6961850	KIRAN ARORA	JAWALA FINCAP SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC104718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30813	2339450	SURYA SOLANKI	JAWAN SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2008PTC183818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30814	2340379	ARVIND SAXENA	JAWAN SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2008PTC183818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30815	229201	SANT NAGAR	JAY AMBEY CLAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2000PTC107111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30816	229321	RAHUL NAGAR	JAY AMBEY CLAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2000PTC107111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30817	2020321	AKASH JOSHI	JAY AMM PLASTS (INDIA) LIMITED	U29202DL1997PLC084903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30818	1267661	HEMANT JAI	JAY CEE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45301DL2005PLC140622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30819	1277749	VIVEK TANDON	JAY CEE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45301DL2005PLC140622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30820	7609566	RAJINDER MALHOTRA	JAY CEE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45301DL2005PLC140622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30821	618191	DAVINDER SINGH	JAY DEE CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55202DL2004PTC124923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30822	618195	JASVINDER SINGH	JAY DEE CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55202DL2004PTC124923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30823	6725848	AMARJEET SINGH	JAY DEE SECURITIES AND FINANCE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC063826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30824	6814768	SANJIV KUMAR	JAY DEE SECURITIES AND FINANCE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC063826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30825	696887	SUNIL TYAGI	JAY DEE SECURITIES AND FINANCE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC063826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30826	2354540	SUNIL JAIN	JAY ENN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC106842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30827	2354596	PRIYANKA JAIN	JAY ENN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC106842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30828	1246120	VIJAYA NAIR	JAY FREIGHT FORWARDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC197981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30829	2848385	MATHEWS MATHEW	JAY FREIGHT FORWARDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC197981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30830	2183066	BHAWAN SINGH	JAY KAY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30831	2547229	SUNIL DAHIYA	JAY KAY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30832	7295303	DEVA SOLANKI	JAY KAY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30833	7425018	NITIN KUMAR	JAY KAY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30834	1080428	JAGDISH BHATIA	JAY PEE INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC186731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30835	1881586	RENU BHATIA	JAY PEE INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC186731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30836	313329	SUSHIL JAIN	JAY SHREE AUTO COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29253HR2007PTC036516	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30837	89335	RAM JAIN	JAY SHREE AUTO COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29253HR2007PTC036516	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30838	89437	MADHU JAIN	JAY SHREE AUTO COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29253HR2007PTC036516	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30839	3188234	JAGDISH PURI	JAY TOLL MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2011PTC044083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30840	3188260	CHAMAN GIRI	JAY TOLL MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2011PTC044083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30841	266441	VIRENDRA SINGH	JAY VEE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1977PTC008534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30842	266488	RASHMI GUPTA	JAY VEE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1977PTC008534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30843	524477	RAJAN NAGPAL	JAY VIJAY BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30844	524511	RAKHI NAGPAL	JAY VIJAY BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30845	1059066	DINESH KUMAR	JAYA BULK TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC128773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30846	1059377	RAJINDER KUMAR KUMAR	JAYA BULK TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC128773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30847	1150727	ARUN MEHRA	JAYA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC081350	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30848	2209727	SEEMA MEHRA	JAYA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC081350	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30849	1772177	MANOJ KUMAR	JAYA EXPRESS CARGO CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC172628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30850	1961231	APARNA SURENDRA	JAYA EXPRESS CARGO CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC172628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30851	2314512	AKASH NAYAK	JAYANTI AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15142DL2006PTC144842	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30852	656574	VIJAY TRIPATHI	JAYANTI AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15142DL2006PTC144842	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30853	742283	RAJ JAIN	JAYANTI PROPERTIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30854	744738	VINEET JAIN	JAYANTI PROPERTIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30855	3523824	ANMEET KAUR	JAYAZ FACILITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30856	3532727	ANU AHUJA	JAYAZ FACILITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30857	2314666	DEEPAK GUPTA	JAYBEE LIMRA PROPERTIES & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC183501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30858	3314879	RAM GUPTA	JAYBEE LIMRA PROPERTIES & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC183501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30859	3314884	RAJBALA BANGALI	JAYBEE LIMRA PROPERTIES & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC183501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30860	5192764	AJAY SINGH	JAYBROS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC045258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30861	5192765	JAI PAL	JAYBROS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC045258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30862	5192766	JAICHAND	JAYBROS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC045258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30863	5192768	RAJ KUMAR	JAYBROS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC045258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30864	5192771	UMESH	JAYBROS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC045258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30865	1795414	YOGESH GUPTA	JAYCEE SONS SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC022711	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30866	1795431	MANJU GUPTA	JAYCEE SONS SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC022711	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30867	201330	JAYAKUMAR NAIR	JAYDIEM TRADETEK PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30868	3324974	RAKESH MADAN	JAYEN WIRELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2000PTC034425	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30869	827471	PRADEEP MADAN	JAYEN WIRELINKES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2000PTC034425	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30870	2018406	RAVINDER TIKU	JAYENN INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30871	2018412	ARCHANA TIKU	JAYENN INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30872	5345430	AKASH	JAYESH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC046801	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30873	6976303	MEENA RANI	JAYESH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC046801	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30874	1007629	POONAM KEJRIWAL	JAYGEE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC116811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30875	1099266	SHEKHAR KEJRIWAL	JAYGEE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC116811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30876	2519276	RAJ KUMAR	JAYHAWK INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC187235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30877	2519290	PREETI SINGH	JAYHAWK INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC187235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30878	2544186	SHASHI SHARMA	JAYHAWK INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC187235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30879	6561624	PRAVEEN KUMAR	JAYINE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC229182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30880	6561634	VIJAY KUMAR	JAYINE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC229182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30881	3640966	PRITI KUMARI	JAYINTECH INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC229267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30882	5129386	SHASHI PANDEY	JAYINTECH INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC229267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30883	7138975	SUMIT KUMAR	JAYINTECH INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC229267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30884	1954608	DAMODARAN MOHAN	JAYKAN AUTO SPARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC173774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30885	1962364	DAMODARAN KANAN	JAYKAN AUTO SPARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC173774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30886	1128998	KNIGHT PANDIAN	JAYKAY TECH LIMITED	U74899DL1988PLC030516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30887	1727643	SURENDER RAO	JAYKAY TECH LIMITED	U74899DL1988PLC030516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30888	708105	RAMESH MITTAL	JAYKAY TECH LIMITED	U74899DL1988PLC030516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30889	1028956	SHEKHAR JAIN	JAYNA NAVNIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC092980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30890	1028999	ASHOK JAIN	JAYNA NAVNIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC092980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30891	244815	SUDHA JAIN	JAYNA TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2002PTC116625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30892	259487	DAVINDER JAIN	JAYNA TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2002PTC116625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30893	13670	EDAYATHIMANGALAM CHANDRA SHEKAR	JAYPEE SPA INFOCOM LIMITED	U72900DL2008PLC178240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30894	2711060	KOLLEGAL TEJASVI	JAYPEE SPA INFOCOM LIMITED	U72900DL2008PLC178240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30895	3615683	DILIP MAITY	JAYPEE SPA INFOCOM LIMITED	U72900DL2008PLC178240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30896	464867	SRINIVAS SHEKAR	JAYPEE SPA INFOCOM LIMITED	U72900DL2008PLC178240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30897	1264615	MANJULA GARG	JAYSON PHARMACEUTICALS PVT.LTD.	U24230HR1991PTC031299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30898	1846516	ROHIT GARG	JAYSON PHARMACEUTICALS PVT.LTD.	U24230HR1991PTC031299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30899	2143508	MOHAMMAD ARIF	JAZAAMART.COM RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC231399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30900	2144357	SHADAB MOBIN	JAZAAMART.COM RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC231399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30901	400084	JAGDISH BEHL	JB AIR CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2003PTC118578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30902	400453	MAMTA BEHL	JB AIR CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2003PTC118578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30903	119092	SUNEET RAJVANSHI	JBB BUILDERS & ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30904	161180	NANDISH RAJVANSHI	JBB BUILDERS & ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30905	1250562	MONA SINGHLA	JBB CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2007PTC036879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30906	888272	NEERAJ SINGLA	JBB CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2007PTC036879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30907	1289287	AMBRISH SHARMA	JBB EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30908	456087	MAMTA SHARMA	JBB EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30909	2937954	SANDEEP KHARB	JBG EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC199393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30910	2942264	SAROOP SINGH	JBG EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC199393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30911	2401877	GHANSHYAM RAM	JBG PACKAGING AND PRINTING PRIVATELIMITED.	U21020DL2009PTC186808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30912	2408221	BHAGAT SINGH	JBG PACKAGING AND PRINTING PRIVATELIMITED.	U21020DL2009PTC186808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30913	2408239	JITENDER KUMAR	JBG PACKAGING AND PRINTING PRIVATELIMITED.	U21020DL2009PTC186808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30914	2893127	VIRNDER TANWAR	JBK REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC198596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30915	2893139	RAVINDER TANWAR	JBK REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC198596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30916	2036563	VISHAL SHARMA	JBM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC075284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30917	2130000	RAJAN HOODA	JBR ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC178184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30918	309998	JASBIR AHLUWALIA	JBR ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC178184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30919	310056	NAVJIT AHLUWALIA	JBR ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC178184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30920	2887817	PARVEEN KUMAR	JBRN BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30921	2899276	NAVEEN KUMAR	JBRN BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30922	2903419	URMILA DHARAMVIR	JBRN BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30923	2999434	ADIL HASHMI	JBRN BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30924	3233863	JAYA VATS	JBS INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30925	3233980	VISHAL SRIVASTAVA	JBS INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30926	1946178	JAGBIR SINGH	JBS PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30927	1946789	REKHA JAGPAL SINGH	JBS PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30928	2803984	SUMIT RANA	JBS PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30929	2698851	SUBHASH CHAND	JBT SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30930	2698856	MADHU WADHWA	JBT SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30931	1952106	JOUNG LIM	JBW AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC160022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30932	1968891	YOUNG LEE	JBW AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC160022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30933	5196234	RAJIV MONGIA	JC SONS ESTATE & BUILDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC238996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30934	5196246	ANIL MONGIA	JC SONS ESTATE & BUILDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC238996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30935	5196410	JAGDISH	JC SONS ESTATE & BUILDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC238996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30936	3127931	JATIN VERMA	JCL MEDIA VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC209616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30937	3127940	BANWARI LAL	JCL MEDIA VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC209616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30938	3401302	RAKESH SAWANT	JCL MEDIA VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC209616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30939	1621770	CHANDRAKANT MODHA	JCM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC167822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30940	1621800	JEHUL MODHA	JCM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC167822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30941	236514	SHARDA GANDHI	JCM FREIGHT MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63013DL2000PTC105037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30942	3311053	KARAN JUNEJA	JD UNIVERSAL HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC221618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30943	3311058	TARUN JUNEJA	JD UNIVERSAL HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC221618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30944	3311063	DIVEY DHAMIJA	JD UNIVERSAL HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC221618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30945	283867	SUSHIL BALI	JDB AGENCIES PVT LTD	U51109DL1980PTC010496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30946	283914	JAIDEEP BALI	JDB AGENCIES PVT LTD	U51109DL1980PTC010496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30947	284027	MOHINI BALI	JDB AGENCIES PVT LTD	U51109DL1980PTC010496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30948	2985484	RAVINDER SINGH	JDB RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30949	2985488	SURENDER DALAL	JDB RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30950	266397	SANDEEP GUPTA	JDD JURIDIC ROPEY RECUPERATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30951	5190312	HAPPY SAXENA	JDD JURIDIC ROPEY RECUPERATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30952	5190395	DEBO CHAKRAVARTY	JDD JURIDIC ROPEY RECUPERATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30953	5190416	DEBABRATA BHATTACHARYA	JDD JURIDIC ROPEY RECUPERATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30954	5242692	KULDEEP SOLANKI	JDD SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30955	5242694	DHARAMBIR	JDD SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30956	3068019	JATINDER KAUR	JDH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30957	3068029	RANJEET SINGH	JDH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30958	2701640	CHANDER PAL	JDH RESOURCES SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30959	2701668	NIRMALA DEVI	JDH RESOURCES SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30960	1087299	JYOTI PORWAL	JDP CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30961	1162863	UMESH GUPTA	JDP CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30962	1162863	UMESH GUPTA	JDP INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30963	3033399	RAM MEHRIYA	JDP INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30964	5358092	PARSHANT DAGAR	JDP SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30965	5358104	MAMTA RANI	JDP SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30966	1120828	VED CHOUDHARY	JEC CAPACITORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74320DL1996PTC082190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30967	186577	CHANDER CHOUHDARY	JEC CAPACITORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74320DL1996PTC082190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30968	1404740	JIBACHH JHA	JEC INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC182293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30969	1404879	SACHHI DEVI	JEC INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC182293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30970	2236195	NARESH KAUSHAL	JEC INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC182293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30971	2285317	VISTASP BHAGWAGAR	JEC INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC182293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30972	3206228	MITESH JHA	JEC INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC182293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30973	1393707	NARESH JOTWANI	JEE APPLIANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2003PTC122344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30974	1567637	JAYA JOTWANI	JEE APPLIANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2003PTC122344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30975	3150021	GAURAV NAGPAL	JEE EN VEE TECHNOPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL1996PTC081598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30976	690356	PADMA NAGPAL	JEE EN VEE TECHNOPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL1996PTC081598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30977	3260087	SNEHIL DURGANI	JEEEO ADVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC209768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30978	3260586	GAURAV MEHTA	JEEEO ADVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC209768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30979	3077299	NAVEEN KUMAR	JEEEN CAREER SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2010PTC040678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30980	3082759	KAILASH CHAND	JEEEN CAREER SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2010PTC040678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30981	3453261	PURAN JEENA	JEEENA HOSPITALITIESAND HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2011PTC220020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30982	3453281	GANGA JEENA	JEEENA HOSPITALITIESAND HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2011PTC220020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30983	1765525	RAJESH SURANA	JEEET COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2010PTC198880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30984	1918402	AMITESH JEET ANAND	JEEET COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2010PTC198880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30985	3256117	TAZEEL GOLMEI	JEEET COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2010PTC198880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30986	1918402	AMITESH JEET ANAND	JEEET MEDIA AND COMMUNICATION PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2010PTC200170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30987	2919024	JANG ANAND	JEEET MEDIA AND COMMUNICATION PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2010PTC200170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30988	256653	JASBIR BAKSHI	JEEET SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION	U85300DL2011NPL214769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30989	3122854	SWINDER BINDRA	JEEET SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION	U85300DL2011NPL214769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30990	1048343	UMA BEHERA	JEEVAL FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30991	1431491	LATESH PAWAR	JEEVAL FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30992	2610517	MOHAN SINGH	JEEVAN & DENGHI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2009PTC190361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30993	2610525	SURESH KOTHARI	JEEVAN & DENGHI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2009PTC190361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30994	2313488	ARUP DAS	JEEVAN ANAND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ANDMARKETING LIMITED	U80302DL2008PLC183508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30995	2313622	PRAMOD KUMAR	JEEVAN ANAND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ANDMARKETING LIMITED	U80302DL2008PLC183508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30996	2384518	DILIP VERMA	JEEVAN ANAND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ANDMARKETING LIMITED	U80302DL2008PLC183508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30997	2392892	SANTARAM NAGAR	JEEVAN ANAND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ANDMARKETING LIMITED	U80302DL2008PLC183508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30998	2433564	RANJIT MISTRY	JEEVAN ANAND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ANDMARKETING LIMITED	U80302DL2008PLC183508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
30999	6564834	TARUN	JEEVAN ANAND MULTI SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193987	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31000	6745591	VIKAS	JEEVAN ANAND MULTI SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193987	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31001	46036	JIWAN AGARWAL	JEEVAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC233738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31002	614641	SHAILA AGARWAL	JEEVAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC233738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31003	3141010	PRA BHAKAR DASI	JEEVAN SAFAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2010PTC209669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31004	3144285	RAJMANI VERMA	JEEVAN SAFAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2010PTC209669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31005	3180804	ARVIND CHOUDHARY	JEEVAN SAFAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2010PTC209669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31006	5187690	BRAJESH SINGH	JEEVANDAYNI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31007	5187722	MRIDULA SINGH	JEEVANDAYNI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31008	5187745	SHASHI KUMAR	JEEVANDAYNI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31009	3522316	DINKER KUMAR	JEEVODAYA HOSPITALSPVT LTD	U85110HR1993PTC031993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31010	622985	PALE RAM	JEEVODAYA HOSPITALSPVT LTD	U85110HR1993PTC031993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31011	1972336	ASHISH BHATT	JEEWA AUSTRALIAN EDUCATIONAL CENTREINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC176526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31012	1972378	AMIT KUNDALIA	JEEWA AUSTRALIAN EDUCATIONAL CENTREINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC176526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31013	2039511	GAUTAM KUNDALIA	JEEWA AUSTRALIAN EDUCATIONAL CENTREINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC176526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31014	5100145	NAVEEN KOKCHA	JEEWAN HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC044905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31015	5100155	RITA GUPTA	JEEWAN HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC044905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31016	2454407	PARAM SINGH	JEEWANKHUSHI NETWORKS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31017	2489353	JOGENDRA CHAUHAN	JEEWANKHUSHI NETWORKS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31018	2239976	JEEWAN MEHRA	JEEWANSANCHAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31019	2239978	LAXMI RAWAT	JEEWANSANCHAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31020	2277146	AJAY SAHNI	JEEWANT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC171269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31021	2660536	JYOTI SAHNI	JEEWANT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC171269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31022	5334234	JEFFERY NJOKU	JEF INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL2012PTC239606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31023	5334848	ANTHONY ENOBKHAHARE	JEF INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL2012PTC239606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31024	5116108	SYED REHAN	JEFF TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC229525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31025	5116118	MUKESH KUMAR	JEFF TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC229525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31026	76546	GURMEET SAWHNEY	JEG HOSPITALITY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC177646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31027	86356	BHUPINDER SINGH	JEG HOSPITALITY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC177646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31028	87996	DAVINDER KOHLI	JEG HOSPITALITY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC177646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31029	1658780	MINLEN GANGTE	JEHAOVAJIRE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31030	1770328	SOLOMON GANGTE	JEHAOVAJIRE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31031	1770389	TINU GANGTE	JEHAOVAJIRE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31032	2938634	DEEPAK SHAWEL	JEHOVAH RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31033	2938646	MAHIMA SHAWEL	JEHOVAH RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31034	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	JELLYFISH CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC218854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31035	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	JELLYFISH CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC218854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31036	1006823	THALIKALLUMKAL THOMAS	JEM JOTHIS CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1999PTC098420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31037	1291926	ALICE THOMAS	JEM JOTHIS CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1999PTC098420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31038	356280	ANIL CHOPRA	JENRUS METAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28999DL1996PTC080762	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31039	857431	NARESH SOIN	JENRUS METAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28999DL1996PTC080762	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31040	1230022	SANJEEV BHAKRI	JENSHRI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31041	675692	PRAVEEN JAIN	JENSHRI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31042	1704124	JIGYASA SHARMA	JENTERS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC141911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31043	1726509	BALVINDER SHARMA	JENTERS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC141911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31044	1372489	RAHUL JITENDER	JENUS STEEL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1990PTC040259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31045	356546	USHA MARWAHA	JENUS STEEL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1990PTC040259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31046	2534284	RITA DEVI	JET EYE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL1998PTC092415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31047	554485	MANOJ PATEL	JET EYE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL1998PTC092415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31048	1917838	RAKESH SINGH	JET GUARDS AND ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U66000DL2008PTC172852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31049	1917847	RAJESH KUMAR	JET GUARDS AND ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U66000DL2008PTC172852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31050	287226	HEMANT KUMAR	JET SETTERS TRAVELSAND HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC141844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31051	287350	RAJAT SOOD	JET SETTERS TRAVELSAND HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC141844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31052	400409	PARAMJIT SINGH	JET TRAVEL AND CARGO INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31053	433656	NAND LAL	JET TRAVEL AND CARGO INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31054	1167290	VIJAY JULKA	JETKING EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC179429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31055	7503992	AVINASH BHARDWAJ	JETKING EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC179429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31056	2133655	DEEPINDER MEHTA	JETLITE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC177010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31057	2133662	PARAM MEHTA	JETLITE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC177010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31058	2751761	APARNA MATHUR	JEWELARTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC194779	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31059	2767309	VINEET GUPTA	JEWELARTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC194779	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31060	33157	PUNEET GUPTA	JEWELARTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC194779	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31061	151568	BUPINDER CHADHA	JEWELS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC184877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31062	151726	CHARANJEET CHADHA	JEWELS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC184877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31063	2303185	MANINDER SINGH	JEWELS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC184877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31064	341446	HARMANJIT ARORA	JEWELS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC184877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31065	472728	GURDEEP DUGGAL	JEWELS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC184877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31066	37145	MON KOHLI	JEY KAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1947PTC001169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31067	422290	JOGINDER KOHLI	JEY KAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1947PTC001169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31068	2703117	SHARMISTHA DEY	JEZZZ FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC230763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31069	2824254	ANIL DEY	JEZZZ FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC230763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31070	1321365	NEETA GUPTA	JFN ENERGY LIMITED	U29269DL1997PLC091313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31071	1321380	VANDANA GUPTA	JFN ENERGY LIMITED	U29269DL1997PLC091313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31072	1321396	ANSHUL GUPTA	JFN ENERGY LIMITED	U29269DL1997PLC091313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31073	2125123	KHUSHVINDER BEDI	JG BEDI INNOVATIVE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31074	2125140	KIRPAL BEDI	JG BEDI INNOVATIVE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31075	3334664	ARUN GUPTA	JG FABTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113HR2010PTC041766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31076	3334831	JAI BHAGWANI	JG FABTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113HR2010PTC041766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31077	2264091	RAMESH DAGAR	JHADODIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31078	2267848	RAJINDER DAGAR	JHADODIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31079	1120760	OM JHALANI	JHALANI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1973PTC006436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31080	1120877	PRADEEP JHALANI	JHALANI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1973PTC006436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31081	3556944	SHARVAN SINGH	JHANJIHARIA LIFESTYLE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC221736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31082	3556953	JYOTI	JHANJIHARIA LIFESTYLE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC221736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31083	111300	ASHOK AGRAWAL	JHANJI BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31084	351032	SHALINI AGGARWAL	JHANJI BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31085	1665648	RAMESH MALLAH	JHANKAR TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC218997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31086	3520433	RANI KUMARI	JHANKAR TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC218997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31087	5320701	ARJUN SINGH	JHHAM TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51498DL2012PTC238935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31088	5320708	DURGESH PANCHAL	JHHAM TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51498DL2012PTC238935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31089	2199454	SHASHI BALA	JHILMILSTAR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31090	6859886	GAURAV KUMAR	JHILMILSTAR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31091	5308933	RAJESH KUMAR	JHOLD MANUFACTURES & SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC240078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31092	5343488	ROOPESH CHAND	JHOLD MANUFACTURES & SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC240078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31093	2547224	CHANG HO PARK	JJ SEONG ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2009PTC188349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31094	2637977	SOO JIN JUNG	JJ SEONG ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2009PTC188349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31095	1901128	CHAN FONG	JIA BAO METAL COMPANY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U27202HR2004PTC035391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31096	1948754	KUNG YAO	JIA BAO METAL COMPANY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U27202HR2004PTC035391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31097	1964347	ANIL KUMAR	JIA BAO METAL COMPANY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U27202HR2004PTC035391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31098	419785	KUNAL MEHRA	JIA LAL KISHORI LAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31099	419862	BRIJ MEHRA	JIA LAL KISHORI LAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31100	1750286	GAGAN DUA	JIANG SU YIDA FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31101	2030761	XU JIAN	JIANG SU YIDA FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31102	1576310	KOICHI NISHIMURA	JIDNIS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31103	5213298	DHANYA VIJAYAN	JIDNIS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31104	1002261	JANAK RAJ	JIFCO FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL1997PTC090360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31105	1002285	RAMESH JOHAR	JIFCO FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL1997PTC090360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31106	1002221	JAGDISH JOHAR	JIFCO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900DL1997PTC090020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31107	2547628	OM JOHAR	JIFCO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900DL1997PTC090020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31108	2458419	NIRMALA PERIWAL	JIFFY HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC189182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31109	2492174	DHARMANANDAN NANNAPARAJU	JIFFY HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC189182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31110	2324945	ANSHU GUPTA	JIFFY KRISH FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2008PTC038417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31111	2558305	ALKESH SHARMA	JIFFY KRISH FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2008PTC038417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31112	6625402	PUSHPA GUPTA	JIFFY KRISH FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2008PTC038417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31113	2012745	KIRAN TIWARI	JIFFY SALES PROVIDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31114	2174083	UTTAM TIWARI	JIFFY SALES PROVIDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31115	3248167	BIPIN RAM	JIGYASA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC195755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31116	7736651	RAM PRAKASH	JIGYASA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC195755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31117	2914130	SANJAY SINGH	JINA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2011PTC225667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31118	3573035	BHAWNA WADHWA	JINA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2011PTC225667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31119	3398783	MAHESH GANDHI	JINA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31120	1420473	ALOK GUPTA	JINDAL AGROFARMS INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC157901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31121	1592757	ANUJ MENDIRATTA	JINDAL AGROFARMS INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC157901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31122	1592923	MANISH KHURANA	JINDAL AGROFARMS INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC157901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31123	2195148	ATUL ADHELAKHA	JINDAL AGROFARMS INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC157901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31124	330507	SHASHI JINDAL	JINDAL DAL MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1977PTC008624	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31125	861401	SAURABH JINDAL	JINDAL DAL MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1977PTC008624	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31126	45328	AJAY SINGAL	JINDAL REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137078	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31127	70037	PANKAJ KAPOOR	JINDAL REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137078	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31128	1074593	SABINA JINDAL	JINDALYOTI INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC241073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31129	159971	JYOTI JINDAL	JINDALYOTI INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC241073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31130	204229	SHALINI GARG	JINNI INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC129117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31131	204298	SANJAY GARG	JINNI INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC129117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31132	2148473	KUO SUNG CHUNG	JINPAO PRECISION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC181653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31133	2148509	KUO CHUN CHUNG	JINPAO PRECISION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC181653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31134	2148552	WEILING PU	JINPAO PRECISION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC181653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31135	1039036	ASEEM TAKYAR	JINTAK ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC076849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31136	2898798	MAHESH CHAUDHARY	JIOLAT FUELTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U50500DL2010PTC202619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31137	2908572	SURESH CHAUDHARY	JIOLAT FUELTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U50500DL2010PTC202619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31138	141511	VIKRAM BAKSHI	JIOLAT MASCOT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC221222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31139	2908572	SURESH CHAUDHARY	JIOLAT MASCOT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC221222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31140	3325820	JAMAL AKHATAR	JISA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2011PTC212655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31141	3328289	RAJEEV RANJAN	JISA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2011PTC212655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31142	3444181	JALAL ALI	JISA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2011PTC212655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31143	3466474	IRFANA JALAL	JISA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2011PTC212655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31144	1140846	AMRIK KAPOOR	JITCO OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31145	36281	BALBIR KAPOOR	JITCO OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31146	115560	SHIKHA PAHUJA	JITENDER BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR1996PTC032975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31147	115832	PREM ANAND	JITENDER BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR1996PTC032975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31148	2587907	RAVINDRA YADAV	JITENDER TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2009PTC190238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31149	2625967	SUKHWANTI DEVI	JITENDER TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2009PTC190238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31150	2625970	RAJ KUMAR	JITENDER TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2009PTC190238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31151	2625972	SUNIL KUMAR	JITENDER TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2009PTC190238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31152	1950446	JITENDRA PANDEY	JITENDRA PROJECTS &INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31153	1950465	PUSHPA DEVI	JITENDRA PROJECTS &INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31154	3598466	RADHA SHARMA	JITESH POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17118HR2005PTC035633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31155	3598468	RITESH SHARMA	JITESH POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17118HR2005PTC035633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31156	3598474	SAROJ DEVI	JITESH POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17118HR2005PTC035633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31157	1838546	SHIVJI SUMAN	JIVANJYOTI INDIA REALESTATES&CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC170873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31158	1838565	SARITA YADAV	JIVANJYOTI INDIA REALESTATES&CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC170873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31159	1838583	VIDA MISHRA	JIVANJYOTI INDIA REALESTATES&CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC170873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31160	2931502	SUNITA BIRHMAN	JIVIKA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2012PTC229776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31161	5147558	NARESH KUMAR	JIVIKA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2012PTC229776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31162	5159472	SOMBIR SINGH	JIVIKA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2012PTC229776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31163	2692236	DILPREET SINGH	JIVIKA IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC234575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31164	2692247	LOVEPREET SINGH	JIVIKA IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC234575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31165	2089087	JOTICA SEHGAL	JIVS CASHCOW FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2010PTC209484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31166	3157432	IRAM MIRZA	JIVS CASHCOW FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2010PTC209484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31167	1335848	NAMRATA ARORA	JIWANDA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31168	1335853	PRAVEEN KUMAR	JIWANDA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31169	2978168	YASIN KHAN	JIYA PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC200913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31170	2978308	MADHUMITA KHAN	JIYA PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC200913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31171	5295836	JYOTHY LAKSHMY	JIYAGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2012PTC046358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31172	5295865	VINU VISHWANATHAN	JIYAGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2012PTC046358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31173	2918281	PRATIBHA JHA	JJ FABRICATION ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U29220DL2011PTC212283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31174	3340236	SANGITA JHA	JJ FABRICATION ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U29220DL2011PTC212283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31175	2158865	SHAILANDRA JHA	JJ MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC177572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31176	2160108	NAVNEET JHA	JJ MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC177572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31177	2324703	PARESH PATHAK	JJ MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC177572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31178	5247381	SATYAJEET BHATT	JJ REALPROP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC235202	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31179	6656277	ASHWANI GULATI	JJ REALPROP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC235202	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31180	2725073	JITENDRA JAIN	JJ SANSKRITI SCHOOL OF VISUALARTS DANCEAND MUSIC PRIVATE LIMMITED	U80302DL2010PTC200896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31181	2725076	PRADEEP JAIN	JJ SANSKRITI SCHOOL OF VISUALARTS DANCEAND MUSIC PRIVATE LIMMITED	U80302DL2010PTC200896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31182	3301263	RAJVEER SHARMA	JJK BUILTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC214217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31183	3301273	BABLI SHARMA	JJK BUILTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC214217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31184	1198585	JAI DAGAR	JJS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31185	1198638	ESTHER DAGAR	JJS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31186	5271585	ALANKRITA YADAV	JK DATALABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2012PTC236702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31187	5271594	DIVAN SINGH	JK DATALABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2012PTC236702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31188	3502825	VIPIN GUPTA	JK EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC220573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31189	3504993	JITENDER GUPTA	JK EMPIRE CONSTRUCTION PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC220573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31190	2042429	KEVIN HYAMS	JKA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31191	2440282	MADHAVI GUPTA	JKA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31192	3026169	KARIM KHAN	JKD AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL2010PTC202568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31193	3035875	NAFIS REKH	JKD AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL2010PTC202568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31194	2530613	KANCHAN GADHOK	JKG MULTIBIZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31195	2533881	JATIN GADHOK	JKG MULTIBIZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31196	2935477	KUNWAR GADHOK	JKG MULTIBIZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31197	2824339	JATIN KAPOOR	JKJS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC196813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31198	516384	JOBANVEER SAWHNEY	JKJS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC196813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31199	3292625	KAUSHLENDRA JHA	JKK CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31200	3292643	BHABNA JHA	JKK CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31201	1899822	JAI PARKASH SAINI	JKKSS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31202	1900449	SAVITA SAINI	JKKSS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31203	1902318	JITENDER SAINI	JKKSS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31204	2609537	ADITYA SAINI	JKM BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC182581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31205	7509514	HARI SAINI	JKM BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC182581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31206	5249297	DEVINDER SINGH	JKM CONTRACTORS & ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2012PTC240771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31207	5341306	MAMTA	JKM CONTRACTORS & ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2012PTC240771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31208	2032598	ANUJ KUMAR	JKM ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2008PTC174606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31209	3631776	VIKRAM	JKM ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2008PTC174606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31210	2898172	MANISH SHANDILYA	JKM ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31211	2899699	ARVIND KUMAR	JKM ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31212	1609795	PRADEEP JAIN	JKM SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31213	2003775	JITANDER KUMAR	JKM SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31214	2929809	MANJULA KUMAR	JKM SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31215	3122984	JAWED ANWAR	JKM TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC222085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31216	3552795	NUZHAT PARVIN	JKM TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC222085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31217	2778154	ATUL CHOWDHARY	JKM TOURISM POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC197750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31218	2778164	SITA JHA	JKM TOURISM POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC197750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31219	5190656	KIRAN NAGPAL	JKN MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13200DL2012PTC232443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31220	5234319	SUJAN	JKN MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13200DL2012PTC232443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31221	3036113	RAJ AGGARWAL	JKS GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31222	3036125	JITENDER AGGARWAL	JKS GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31223	1188433	JAGDISH SHARMA	JKS INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31224	3038297	HARISH PARDESI	JKS INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31225	434718	HARJEET SINGH	JKT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15432DL1998PTC092204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31226	435073	PARAMJEET KAUR	JKT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15432DL1998PTC092204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31227	3369262	LOVELY SHARMA	JL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2011PTC213875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31228	3369271	ASHA VERMA	JL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2011PTC213875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31229	5285370	RAMAN KUMAR	JLC PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC046415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31230	5285387	AMIT KUMAR	JLC PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC046415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31231	5306847	AMIT WALIA	JLC PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC046415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31232	5306849	DEEPAK KUMAR	JLC PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC046415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31233	913000	GULAB JAIN	JLF DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1994PTC062677	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31234	930625	MEGHNA JAIN	JLF DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1994PTC062677	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31235	3448771	SOURAV CHAKRABORTY	JLSC CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2011PTC217388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31236	3482498	CHITRA CHAKRABORTY	JLSC CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2011PTC217388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31237	2208977	JAGMOHAN YADAV	JM BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31238	2209010	MANOJ KUMAR	JM BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31239	2489052	ASHWANI BHAN	JM FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC166986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31240	2753900	KISHAN GOPAL	JM FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC166986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31241	1131085	JAYENDRA TRIPATHI	JM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC160621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31242	2436574	SAUMYA AGARWAL	JM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC160621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31243	2236185	VIKRAMJEET SINGH	JM MINERALS & METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2011PTC213796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31244	3305712	SANDEEP KAMDAR	JM MINERALS & METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2011PTC213796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31245	5222085	JAYANT SAMAL	JM TECHNE ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC233315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31246	5225472	ABANTI SAMAL	JM TECHNE ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC233315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31247	3483706	AMIT KUMAR	JMA COMPUTER EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2012PTC045863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31248	5250657	MANOJ KUMAR	JMA COMPUTER EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2012PTC045863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31249	1123747	ENG YEO	JMC HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC154224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31250	2092418	MANISH CHABRA	JMC HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC154224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31251	3576994	SAURABH VERMA	JMD CHANNEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC222810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31252	3577062	RAJ CHAWLA	JMD CHANNEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC222810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31253	552779	ARUN NARULA	JMD CUISINES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74110DL1998PTC096066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31254	552841	HARSHA OBEROI	JMD CUISINES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74110DL1998PTC096066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31255	552862	SUNIL BHANDARI	JMD CUISINES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74110DL1998PTC096066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31256	3624755	ANUPAMA SRIVASTAV	JMD DESTINATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC226387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31257	3624757	PRADEEP SRIVASTAV	JMD DESTINATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC226387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31258	3398571	ASHWANI SOOD	JMD HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC215606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31259	3398582	KAILASH SOOD	JMD HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC215606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31260	1052641	JITIN GUPTA	JMD IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC115215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31261	468637	PURAN GUPTA	JMD IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC115215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31262	445960	NAVNEET KUMAR	JMD INDIA HERBOMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2006PTC147742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31263	446131	VEENA KUMARI	JMD INDIA HERBOMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2006PTC147742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31264	3485035	SANDEEP KHANDEKAR	JMD MORTGAGE MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2011PTC219545	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31265	3485074	PANKAJ KUMAR	JMD MORTGAGE MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2011PTC219545	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31266	1293520	SHYAM SUNDER	JMD MOTION PICTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2010PTC210120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31267	3276254	MANISH KUKREJA	JMD MOTION PICTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2010PTC210120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31268	2966108	MAHESH JINWAL	JMD PROMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC234220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31269	3402755	DUSHYANT KUMAR	JMD PROMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC234220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31270	5243035	BALBAN SINGH	JMD PROMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC234220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31271	1216037	RAMESH BHATIA	JMD SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC063944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31272	1216055	RAVI BHATIA	JMD SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC063944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31273	2003349	VIKAS SINGH	JMD SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC063944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31274	2705941	SARANSH BHATIA	JMD SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC063944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31275	2945425	MAMTA TOMAR	JMG POWER & INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC199862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31276	2965295	JITENDRA SINGH	JMG POWER & INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC199862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31277	2836973	PUSHP SHARMA	JMJ INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC108388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31278	2836982	MEENAKSHI SHARMA	JMJ INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC108388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31279	5250672	THOMAS	JMJ PLACEMENTS & CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2012PTC241166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31280	5250728	MANOJ	JMJ PLACEMENTS & CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2012PTC241166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31281	1938724	SHELLY GERA	JMK ADVISOR PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31282	1959137	HEMENDER GERA	JMK ADVISOR PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31283	2075898	ANA DEHLVI	JMK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31284	2076225	MUDASSIR HUSAIN	JMK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31285	2212335	SABIHUDDIN ZAFAR	JMK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31286	2854340	OMKAR SINGH	JMK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31287	3533078	GOUTAM BANERJEE	JMK PROJECTS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31288	1744687	PRAVEEN KILARI	JMN CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC208792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31289	5305889	ANJANA KILARI	JMN CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC208792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31290	3640418	AKHIL DAS	JMP FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC044173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31291	3640436	MAMATA DAS	JMP FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC044173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31292	1593896	WON KIM	JMP IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31293	2821491	JEONG PARK	JMP IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31294	3225554	LAXMI RANI	JMR MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31295	3225556	JASBIR SINGH	JMR MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31296	5118560	RAVI ARORA	JMR MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31297	154935	MICHAEL MORRIS	JMS ELECTRONICS ANDELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31298	155163	JAGDISH	JMS ELECTRONICS ANDELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31299	155274	SANJAY SINGH	JMS ELECTRONICS ANDELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31300	1875301	VASKAR DAS	JMS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31301	1890962	SANDIP SEN	JMS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31302	7113315	MANOJ JHA	JMS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC144312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31303	7268199	RAJU TIWARI	JMS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC144312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31304	2420556	DHARMVEER RUHIL	JMS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31305	2420580	MANOJ JHA	JMS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31306	2420598	RAMESH KUMAR	JMS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31307	2420602	SURENDER KUMAR	JMS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31308	2111280	AMIT SHARMA	JMV AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31309	3198180	SHAILESH KUMAR	JMV AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31310	1795504	SATYAVIR CHANDEL	JMV EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115HR2009PTC039345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31311	2722015	SANJAY SAINI	JMV EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115HR2009PTC039345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31312	2722763	PAWAN KUMAR	JMV EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115HR2009PTC039345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31313	2861744	SUNIL SAINI	JMV EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115HR2009PTC039345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31314	318076	ANIL NOSARIA	JMV EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115HR2009PTC039345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31315	318107	SUNIL NOSARIA	JMV EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115HR2009PTC039345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31316	1692308	NITIN SINGH	JMV POWERQUICK PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2009PTC190468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31317	2038274	NEERAJ SAINI	JMV POWERQUICK PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2009PTC190468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31318	7401	ASEEM YADAV	JMV POWERQUICK PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2009PTC190468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31319	1736828	JITENDER JAIN	JMV PROJECTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2007PTC171801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31320	1829983	MADAN SETHI	JMV PROJECTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2007PTC171801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31321	2072766	PANKAJ RAJA	JMVD CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31322	2072791	RUPAL VERMA	JMVD CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31323	3171765	ATUL KHURANA	JMVD DISTRIBUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC210035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31324	3200791	AMIT KUMAR	JMVD DISTRIBUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC210035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31325	2679220	NARESH KUMAR	JN ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC222129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31326	3569492	JYOTI CHAUHAN	JN ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC222129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31327	2528980	NISHAT BIE	JN MEDICOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC188862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31328	2529397	SATISH RISHAL	JN MEDICOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC188862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31329	2729957	JAGAN NATH	JN RECYCLAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC224566	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31330	2729973	PARMOD GARG	JN RECYCLAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC224566	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31331	5106820	DEEPAK BATRA	JNB & ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2011PTC044346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31332	5106832	SUMIT BATRA	JNB & ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2011PTC044346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31333	3097248	NAYAZ GILL	JNG RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31334	3097271	JAAN GILL	JNG RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31335	3129547	AMRIT KAUR	JNG RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31336	1673335	JAFRU DEEN	JNS FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32303DL2007PTC159876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31337	1673349	NARAYAN SINGH	JNS FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32303DL2007PTC159876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31338	399776	RAJ SAXENA	JNS SECURITY SERVICES PVT LTD	U74899DL2005PTC141107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31339	399852	JITENDRA SAKSENA	JNS SECURITY SERVICES PVT LTD	U74899DL2005PTC141107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31340	2197253	MARIA JOSEFA YOUNG	JO EASY VOYAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC221893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31341	2927336	SITA NANDA	JO EASY VOYAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC221893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31342	1037525	MARK MCKENNEY	JOB2CAREER.COM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC121250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31343	1039996	STEPHEN NUEL	JOB2CAREER.COM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC121250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31344	1047821	CHRISTOPHER BLOCK	JOB2CAREER.COM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC121250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31345	1074720	DEEPA VARMA	JOB2CAREER.COM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC121250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31346	2953072	GAURAV KIRAR	JOBNER TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC201976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31347	2953085	SURESH KIRAR	JOBNER TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC201976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31348	2953109	SUNITA KIRAR	JOBNER TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC201976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31349	1532588	LALIT KHANNA	JOBSAFE RECRUITMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC206935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31350	3086493	BALRAJ KHANNA	JOBSAFE RECRUITMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC206935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31351	1089407	SANJIV MITTU	JOBZOOB SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC156936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31352	611839	RAMAN MITTU	JOBZOOB SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC156936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31353	440681	SAMAR JODHA	JODHA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2005PTC136277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31354	472495	NARPAT JODHA	JODHA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2005PTC136277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31355	3152559	NITIN DAMODARAN	JODHA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC211904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31356	3157250	CHHAYA SHEKHAR	JODHA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC211904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31357	3564179	ONYEIHE ETOH	JOEMAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31358	3625181	EDWINA OPARA	JOEMAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act, 2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31359	5189028	PATIENCE OKUKU	JOEMAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31360	6385908	CHUKWUEMEKA IWUANYANWU	JOEMAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31361	3476978	JOSHUA OKOYE	JOEPEE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51902DL2011PTC216102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31362	3476993	PETER UCHE	JOEPEE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51902DL2011PTC216102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31363	3420390	BRIJESH SINGH	JOGINDER SOFTWARE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31364	895593	JOGINDER SINGH	JOGINDER SOFTWARE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31365	2561755	NIKKI JOHARI	JOHARI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC129213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31366	1123747	ENG YEO	JOHNSON MEDICAL DEVELOPMENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2005PTC140306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31367	1985730	LEE SHYANG	JOHNSON MEDICAL DEVELOPMENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2005PTC140306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31368	1405899	SHITIJ JAIN	JOHRI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31369	1409476	VINOD JAIN	JOHRI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31370	1409631	HEM JAIN	JOHRI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31371	3094885	VISHAL AGGARWAL	JOINT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC234741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31372	3597418	KULDEEP SHARMA	JOINT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC234741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31373	3550266	JYOTI GUSAIN	JOINT MARKETING RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31374	449007	RAHUL RANA	JOINT MARKETING RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31375	2230490	KESHAV DWIVEDI	JOINTS CHIPS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2006PTC149175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31376	3183457	ABHISHEK GULATI	JOKERS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC210028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31377	3281589	GIRISHA GULATI	JOKERS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC210028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31378	2456616	NEENA GUPTA	JOLLY EVENT MANAGERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2009PTC187785	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31379	7604412	AKHILESH GUPTA	JOLLY EVENT MANAGERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2009PTC187785	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31380	2020321	AKASH JOSHI	JOLLY INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31381	3061218	ATMA JOSHI	JOLLY INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31382	5314984	MANOJ KARNA	JONBODA TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31383	5314989	JYOTI KARNA	JONBODA TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31384	2921572	RAVI SACHDEVA	JONSON INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U18101DL1999PLC101565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31385	549090	MANMOHAN SINGH	JONSON INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U18101DL1999PLC101565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31386	549102	GURPREET SACHDEVA	JONSON INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U18101DL1999PLC101565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31387	549106	PARAMJIT SINGH	JONSON INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U18101DL1999PLC101565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31388	1101338	LUI YAOMATAI	JOO SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC157687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31389	1101433	JANG JOO	JOO SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC157687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31390	61877	IRISH TALLANAO	JOO SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC157687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31391	3029312	SUKHBIR JOHAR	JORA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC214210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31392	3029322	ARJANBIR JOHAR	JORA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC214210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31393	1584199	ROBERTO BELLETTI	JORDAN AND CO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2006FTC150982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31394	1628988	AUGUSTO VINCIGUERRA	JORDAN AND CO INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2006FTC150982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31395	1804064	MARC SCHWENDENER	JOSEF MARC SWISS BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15410DL2007PTC165878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31396	1804875	JOSEF EICHER	JOSEF MARC SWISS BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15410DL2007PTC165878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31397	2485388	TEJENDRA JOSEN	JOSEN TRADING HOUSEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC207040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31398	3105065	HARKIRAT JOSEN	JOSEN TRADING HOUSEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC207040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31399	1597090	RAJ KOHLI	JOSHIKA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31400	1621402	BHUPENDRA KOHALI	JOSHIKA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31401	1803800	SUSHILA AGARWL	JOSHIKA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31402	810289	RAJESH AGARWAL	JOSHIKA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31403	5210821	NUTAN KUMARI	JOSHMEDIA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2012PTC233297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31404	5210822	SHWETA PRIYADARSHINI	JOSHMEDIA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2012PTC233297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31405	2604372	PAWANKUMAR DUBEY	JOSHNA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2006PTC152167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31406	457237	SUNIL SHARMA	JOSHNA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2006PTC152167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31407	3395834	ONORIODE JALOGHO	JOSO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2011PTC213859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31408	3395838	STONE OYANNE	JOSO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2011PTC213859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31409	1390043	JASKUNWAR REKHI	JOT MARKETING INDIAPVT LTD	U00000DL1996PTC078825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31410	1485773	KANWALJEET TALWAR	JOT MARKETING INDIAPVT LTD	U00000DL1996PTC078825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31411	1791182	TARIQ DURRANI	JOULZ PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2011PTC041971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31412	2578886	BALJEET SIHAG	JOULZ PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2011PTC041971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31413	3149364	JASBIR SINGH	JOULZ PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2011PTC041971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31414	470253	ARUN JAIN	JOURNEY OUTDOOR MEDIA AND EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC238746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31415	5309732	SANJAY AGARWAL	JOURNEY OUTDOOR MEDIA AND EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC238746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31416	5309746	RAJAN ARORA	JOURNEY OUTDOOR MEDIA AND EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC238746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31417	3355195	UDIT DALUJA	JOVE RETAIL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC213252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31418	3355301	PARVEEN GABA	JOVE RETAIL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC213252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31419	3355380	MILI DALUJA	JOVE RETAIL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC213252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31420	5225014	DIWAKAR BHARTI	JOVIAL REALLIFE CORPORATE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC236979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31421	6503823	PUSPA DEVI	JOVIAL REALLIFE CORPORATE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC236979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31422	1792010	HANUMAN MITTAL	JOY ALUMINIUM FABRICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U27203DL2008PTC175863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31423	1792018	ALKA MITTAL	JOY ALUMINIUM FABRICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U27203DL2008PTC175863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31424	1745017	NARSINGH BURA	JOY DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2007PTC037218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31425	2239667	MUKESH KUMAR	JOY DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2007PTC037218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31426	5356791	VINAYAK JAISWAL	JOY FOODWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC241368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31427	5356830	PRASHANT JAISWAL	JOY FOODWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC241368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31428	5356856	DEEPAK GOYAL	JOY FOODWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC241368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31429	6416605	SATYENDRA JAISWAL	JOY FOODWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC241368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31430	3069410	DIPANJAN HALDER	JOYO CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31431	3069421	RAMESH HALDER	JOYO CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31432	3050943	NJONYEME NKEMCHO	JOYVECHO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31433	3050948	JOY EVELYN EDIKE	JOYVECHO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31434	1861937	JAGDISH LUTHRA	JP BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC241212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31435	228469	PAWAN KATHURIA	JP BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC241212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31436	2034942	SHAIENDRA PRABHAKAR	JP FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31437	3060752	SONIA PRABHAKAR	JP FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31438	5167704	INDERPREET SINGH	JP SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U97000DL2012PTC231664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31439	5167752	MOHIT SHARMA	JP SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U97000DL2012PTC231664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31440	3042508	JAIDEEP GUPTA	JPAK MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31441	3093027	RAHUL SAHU	JPAK MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31442	3093048	AMIT SAHU	JPAK MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31443	297039	SURINDER KAUR	JPAS GLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046050	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31444	5262141	ANGAD SINGH	JPAS GLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046050	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31445	1832249	INDER SINGH	JPC INFO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC117849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31446	1955180	GURCHARAN SINGH	JPC INFO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC117849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31447	3365485	ANIL KUMAR	JPR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC237612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31448	5267554	YAMINI	JPR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC237612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31449	5267556	RAM SINGH	JPR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC237612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31450	239602	VIJAY GUPTA	JPR INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31451	520759	JYOTI GUPTA	JPR INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31452	1739867	MANORANJAN PATI	JPR TRAVELLING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2007PTC037459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31453	1739883	SUSMITA PATI	JPR TRAVELLING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2007PTC037459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31454	165889	JYOTI BHASIN	JPS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31455	82903	HARISH BHASIN	JPS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31456	1041147	JAGPREET SAHNI	JPS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1984PTC018854	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31457	967202	SANGEETA SAHNI	JPS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1984PTC018854	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31458	3373680	NANDINI SURI	JPS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC221335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31459	3373687	ANCHIT SURI	JPS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC221335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31460	3373691	AKHIL SURI	JPS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC221335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31461	666088	ANIL SURI	JPS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC221335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31462	1227390	PANKAJ SETHI	JPS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC155482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31463	1227768	JITENDRA RAWAT	JPS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC155482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31464	692186	SANJAY VERMA	JPS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC155482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31465	2285698	JAI SHAHANI	JPS WILDLIFE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC183977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31466	2285699	SONAKSHI SHAHANI	JPS WILDLIFE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC183977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31467	2954522	RAJENDER KUMAR	JR ALCO BATTERIES & INVERTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31109DL2010PTC200702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31468	438027	JAGJIT SEHDEV	JR ALCO BATTERIES & INVERTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31109DL2010PTC200702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31469	1959105	JASODA DEVI	JR GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC157012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31470	1959125	RAKESH SAHU	JR GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC157012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31471	2174793	AMAR SINGH	JR GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC157012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31472	948694	NARESH KUMAR	JR GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC157012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31473	2217483	SUSHIL BANSAL	JRB FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31474	2217503	PAWAN AGGARWAL	JRB FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31475	2217538	DARSHAN BANSAL	JRB FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31476	2217547	NITIN GOYAL	JRB FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31477	1739797	DEVINDER PALIWAL	JRD INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31478	2258170	AMIT GARG	JRD INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31479	2827914	SHUBHAM BABU LAL	JRDS EPHARMA HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2010PTC039962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31480	2827931	DIVYA BABU LAL	JRDS EPHARMA HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2010PTC039962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31481	3564782	GAUTAM SAINI	JRF AGRO PROTEINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC222379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31482	5281440	INDERJEET GUPTA	JRF AGRO PROTEINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC222379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31483	3205161	JITENDER KAPOOR	JRK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC118960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31484	3205186	RAKESH KAPOOR	JRK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC118960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31485	1996991	BINOD PANDEY	JRP SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2008PTC175073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31486	1996995	CHANDRA PANDEY	JRP SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2008PTC175073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31487	3413838	RAJ JAKHAR	JRR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2011PTC042144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31488	3423585	RAKESH JAKHAR	JRR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2011PTC042144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31489	2088041	JYOTI MALHOTRA	JRS INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31490	2088065	RAJEEV MALHOTRA	JRS INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31491	2088082	JAGDISH MALHOTRA	JRS INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31492	3045951	RAMESH CHANDRA	JRS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC202993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31493	3051704	BABLU RAM	JRS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC202993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31494	2451203	SANJEEV KUMAR	JS AROGYADHAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2009PTC038971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31495	2451870	SURESH JAISWAL	JS AROGYADHAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2009PTC038971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31496	131356	JATIN ARORA	JS COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31497	2940741	SAURABH GUPTA	JS COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31498	3088443	MOHD LARI	JS LEATHER EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U19100DL2010PTC206043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31499	3100089	OSAMA LARI	JS LEATHER EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U91900DL2010PTC206043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31500	2623462	JOGINDER KAPOOR	JS MARBLES GRANITESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31501	2623469	UTSAV KAPOOR	JS MARBLES GRANITESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31502	3115497	SUNIL RAWAT	JS RESORT PVT LTD	U55101DL2006PTC151709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31503	6815811	VICKY MODI	JS RESORT PVT LTD	U55101DL2006PTC151709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31504	5288893	ROOPA SHARMA	JS TAPS & MORE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U26916DL2012PTC238450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31505	6717225	KAMAL SHARMA	JS TAPS & MORE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U26916DL2012PTC238450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31506	1831257	REENA AHLUWALIA	JSA SUN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC210838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31507	1831280	JASJIT AHLUWALIA	JSA SUN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC210838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31508	1481783	SAMRIDHI SURI	JSAS CONSOLIDATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31509	608167	MANISH SURI	JSAS CONSOLIDATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31510	608170	PARVEEN GUSAIN	JSAS CONSOLIDATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31511	1481783	SAMRIDHI SURI	JSAS IMPO EXPO SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2006PTC153401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31512	608167	MANISH SURI	JSAS IMPO EXPO SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2006PTC153401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31513	608170	PARVEEN GUSAIN	JSAS IMPO EXPO SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2006PTC153401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31514	3224875	MITHILESH KUMAR	JSB TOTAL BROADCASTCOMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U32102DL2011PTC217296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31515	3461248	JESUS MANTOO	JSB TOTAL BROADCASTCOMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U32102DL2011PTC217296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31516	1943517	MAHESH KUMAR	JSD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15410DL2010PTC201902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31517	3467269	SWAMI PURI	JSD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15410DL2010PTC201902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31518	6376301	ANURADHA SHARMA	JSD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15410DL2010PTC201902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31519	2995384	RANJEEV SINGH	JSD NEER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31520	5272443	RAKESH KUMAR	JSD NEER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31521	520539	VIKAS SINGLA	JSD STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2005PTC142402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31522	520564	YASH SINGLA	JSD STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2005PTC142402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31523	2628413	GAURAV AGGARWAL	JSD WESTERN GARMENTAND APPAREL PRIVATELIMITED	U18104DL2011PTC214723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31524	2628418	SIDDHARTH AGGARWAL	JSD WESTERN GARMENTAND APPAREL PRIVATELIMITED	U18104DL2011PTC214723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31525	3256101	ASHWINI GAUTAM	JSD WESTERN GARMENTAND APPAREL PRIVATELIMITED	U18104DL2011PTC214723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31526	5102127	SHIVANI SINGH	JSG HOLIDAY HOMES &RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC228108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31527	5102137	SUSHEEL KAUR	JSG HOLIDAY HOMES &RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC228108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31528	1535446	DEVENDER KARNESH	JSJJ NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC166030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31529	1630885	JAIVARDHAN SHARMA	JSJJ NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC166030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31530	1557850	JITENDER KASHYAP	JSK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC079435	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31531	1558106	RUCHI KASHYAP	JSK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC079435	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31532	2289366	GURVINDER SINGH	JSK POWER LIMITED	U40101DL2010PLC209317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31533	2289371	SURJIT SINGH	JSK POWER LIMITED	U40101DL2010PLC209317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31534	2749021	AMARDEEP SINGH	JSK POWER LIMITED	U40101DL2010PLC209317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31535	3075838	VIMAL SHARMA	JSK PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC206657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31536	612836	VIJAY GUPTA	JSK PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC206657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31537	865757	BADAL SHARMA	JSK PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC206657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31538	1651134	PARAMJIT SINGH	JSM CLOTHS AGENCIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2010PTC207114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31539	1931991	KARANDEEP PAHWA	JSM CLOTHS AGENCIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2010PTC207114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31540	40602	GURCHARAN SINGH	JSM CLOTHS AGENCIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2010PTC207114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31541	5310949	GAURAV AERON	JSM INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC239802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31542	5310954	ANIKET SHARMA	JSM INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC239802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31543	3170206	SHIV KUMAR	JSN DESIGNS PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC209427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31544	3170223	SANDHYA DEVI	JSN DESIGNS PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC209427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31545	1527265	RAJESH GHOSH	JSN TRILLION JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC160115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31546	1527350	MITA GHOSH	JSN TRILLION JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC160115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31547	2724572	VIJANDER SINGH	JSON SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400HR2012PTC044776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31548	2731355	RAJENDRI DALIP	JSON SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400HR2012PTC044776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31549	3026483	SANJAY KUMAR	JSR ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC202012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31550	3026493	RINKU KUMARI	JSR ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC202012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31551	3041898	JAY TIWARI	JSR ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC202012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31552	2892738	NEHA MADAN	JSR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC040687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31553	2906155	MANAN SUKHPAL	JSR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC040687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31554	3558736	MAMTA RANI	JSR REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC222288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31555	3558762	RASHI	JSR REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC222288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31556	2819147	SAURABH JAIN	JSR STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2010PTC197733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31557	5343561	PUSHPA JAIN	JSR STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2010PTC197733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31558	3183383	SUMIT ARORA	JSR STEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2010PTC209662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31559	3183406	SIMARJEET SINGH	JSR STEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2010PTC209662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31560	1136729	GYANESHWAR TYAGI	JSS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145127	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31561	1217068	SANJAY SHARMA	JSS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145127	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31562	2256243	JOGINDER VASHISHT	JSV CHIT FUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31563	2256267	RANI VASHISHT	JSV CHIT FUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31564	2505425	JOGINDER SINGH	JSVK FAIRDEAL TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31565	3519317	ANJU YADAV	JSVK FAIRDEAL TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31566	1678657	TEJVEER BHATI	JTN ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2007PTC168532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31567	1678700	NARESH KUMAR	JTN ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2007PTC168532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31568	1678735	JITENDER RAWAT	JTN ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2007PTC168532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31569	5308341	UMESH KHURANA	JTN INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2012PTC046420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31570	5308352	KRISHAN KHURANA	JTN INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2012PTC046420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31571	2410440	SHAHEED ALAM	JTS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC185470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31572	2410502	MOHD TASIM	JTS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC185470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31573	2410529	MOHAMMAD JIGAR	JTS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC185470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31574	2717427	ASHOK KAVADIA	JTT COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC194054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31575	2717474	ARVIND SINGH	JTT COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC194054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31576	2755768	SIDDHARTH KAVADIA	JTT COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC194054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31577	3349691	SEONG JEONG	JU EUN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC211974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31578	5148052	SERK JU SIN	JU EUN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC211974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31579	5148173	EUNBOON JEONG	JU EUN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC211974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31580	2193228	HUAMIN WANG	JUBA CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31581	2193306	JIAN SHI	JUBA CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31582	2220068	XUDONG BAI	JUBA CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31583	342010	PRAVEEN BAWEJA	JUBILANT CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC141420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31584	519106	MANOJ BAWEJA	JUBILANT CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC141420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31585	713431	NEELAM BAWEJA	JUBILANT CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC141420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31586	342010	PRAVEEN BAWEJA	JUBILANT PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31587	713431	NEELAM BAWEJA	JUBILANT PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31588	713517	OM BAWEJA	JUBILANT PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31589	6863043	PUSHPENDER	JUBILANT REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31590	84220	PARMESHWAR LAKHANI	JUBILANT REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31591	2968511	HARINDER SINGH	JUBILANT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC203343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31592	2968620	JYOTI VED	JUBILANT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC203343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31593	1868120	SHUSHANT MITTAL	JUBILANT TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC205933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31594	3135639	MANU MITTAL	JUBILANT TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC205933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31595	3208059	ASHWINI KUMAR	JUBLIAN COMMUNICATION AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC122391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31596	876525	ADITYA JHA	JUBLIAN COMMUNICATION AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC122391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31597	5281625	RAJESH PRASAD	JUDEE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC293117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31598	5283160	MAHMOUD HAMUODEH	JUDEE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC293117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31599	2032059	CHANDER NAUTIYAL	JUGAAD INDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC229919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31600	5157902	APARNA GULABANI	JUGAAD INDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC229919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31601	472560	RAJIV KHANNA	JUKASO HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1996PTC080941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31602	472578	MALINI KHANNA	JUKASO HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1996PTC080941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31603	1655498	DIPTI SINGH	JULA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC167966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31604	1655556	CHANDRAMANI SINGH	JULA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC167966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31605	1471452	SHIVANI CHOPRA	JUMBO FINSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31606	1471613	NITIN CHOPRA	JUMBO FINSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31607	1441015	RAJENDER SINGH	JUMBO MEGA BAZAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31608	2059267	PARVEEN OM	JUMBO MEGA BAZAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31609	127236	SUKUMAR JHA	JUMBOODEEP ADVENTURES & TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63040DL2006PTC149353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31610	127277	ASHOK TRIPATHI	JUMBOODEEP ADVENTURES & TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63040DL2006PTC149353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31611	219350	NAVEEN GUPTA	JUMP STARTER MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2010PTC211312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31612	2307703	KAPIL KUMAR	JUMP STARTER MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2010PTC211312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31613	2576896	BHAVESH NANDAN	JUMP STARTER MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2010PTC211312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31614	3271338	NITESH GUPTA	JUMP STARTER MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2010PTC211312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31615	1255713	SHASHI BALA	JUNEJA DEPARTMENTALSTORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2008PTC174327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31616	1255737	VINOD JUNEJA	JUNEJA DEPARTMENTALSTORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2008PTC174327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31617	1993214	PANKAJ JUNEJA	JUNEJA DEPARTMENTALSTORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2008PTC174327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31618	1217834	MANOJ YADAV	JUNGRELE INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC137906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31619	3331459	AVINASH KUMAR	JUNGRELE INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC137906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31620	2926715	EOUNG MIN	JUNGSAN ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31621	3491738	MITSURU ITO	JUNGSAN ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31622	1632478	KIL JUNG	JUNG-WOO CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC167530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31623	1632493	EUN WOO	JUNG-WOO CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC167530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31624	399418	VIVEK DEWAN	JUNG-WOO CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC167530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31625	2958859	MANJU MITTAL	JUNIOR AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2010PTC209305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31626	3220789	TAJINDER BHALLA	JUNIOR AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2010PTC209305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31627	3221797	GURSHARAN KAUR	JUNIOR AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2010PTC209305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31628	5327383	SYED ABBAS	JUNIPER EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC239498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31629	5327424	SYED HAMEED RIZVI	JUNIPER EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC239498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31630	2514044	OM SHARMA	JUNIPER WEALTH ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2009PTC195071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31631	2781891	AMAN MEHTA	JUNIPER WEALTH ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2009PTC195071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31632	751929	MOHMMAD KHAN	JUNIPER WEALTH ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2009PTC195071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31633	7001643	SUDHEER TYAGI	JUNIUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC203802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31634	7596751	NITIN NAGAR	JUNIUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC203802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31635	5135437	SARAH RHAKHO	JUNO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31636	5148638	JOHNSON SILVESTER	JUNO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31637	537156	AJAY MISHRA	JUNO IRIS MARKETINGAND CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31638	537178	ARCHANA MISHRA	JUNO IRIS MARKETINGAND CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31639	537201	ATUL RAWAT	JUNO IRIS MARKETING AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31640	5194195	VIKAS KHANNA	JUNOON HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31641	5194628	RAJESH BHARDWAJ	JUNOON HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31642	5232133	VIPUL MALLICK	JUNOON HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31643	2052122	GAYATRI SHARMA	JUPITER E- EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC159608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31644	2052136	NISHANT SHARMA	JUPITER E- EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC159608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31645	79217	SANJEEV ANAND	JUPITER FERRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31646	84365	GULSHAN ANAND	JUPITER FERRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31647	156380	SANJEEV KUMAR	JUPITER INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31648	156410	SANDEEP KUMAR	JUPITER INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31649	325924	PAWAN AGGARWAL	JUPITER INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31650	503157	NARINDER RANDHAWA	JUPITER INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31651	1048343	UMA BEHERA	JUPITER INFRAENERGY LIMITED.	U74899DL1994PLC063143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31652	1431430	NARENDER JENA	JUPITER INFRAENERGY LIMITED.	U74899DL1994PLC063143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31653	1431491	LATESH PAWAR	JUPITER INFRAENERGY LIMITED.	U74899DL1994PLC063143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31654	1240322	MANAV CHANDRA	JUPITER LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC149193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31655	136147	VIJAY JAIN	JUPITER LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC149193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31656	136354	ATUL RASTOGI	JUPITER LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC149193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31657	2817991	KUSUM RUSTAGI	JUPITER LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC149193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31658	58596	RAJESH KUMAR	JUPITER LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC149193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31659	2544213	ASHOK GAUTAM	JUPITER NOBREAK SYSTEMS LIMITED	U31401DL1987PLC027591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31660	2788856	PRABHA NAGAICH	JUPITER TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC200118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31661	2797270	POONAM SHARMA	JUPITER TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC200118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31662	1854678	SUBRAHMANIESWARA VASIREDDI	JUPITER VENTURE LANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31663	225812	SANJIV TYAGI	JUPITER VENTURE LANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31664	727297	RANABIR DATTA	JUPITER VENTURE LANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31665	225812	SANJIV TYAGI	JUPITER VENTURE MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC181719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31666	727297	RANABIR DATTA	JUPITER VENTURE MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC181719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31667	5170478	ARUN SHUKLA	JUPITOR PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC236330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31668	5269221	RACHNA SHUKLA	JUPITOR PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC236330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31669	2811996	PANKAJ SINGH	JUST 99 NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31670	2812002	RONIT ROY	JUST 99 NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31671	2812006	ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA	JUST 99 NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31672	3634774	PANKAJ TANWAR	JUST ABOUT INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC228784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31673	3634792	PRABHAT SHARMA	JUST ABOUT INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC228784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31674	3634806	VIJAY SINGH	JUST ABOUT INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC228784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31675	386760	SEEMA SETHI	JUST AND FAIR PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31676	1684871	VIRENDER SINGH	JUST CONSULT INFORMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC194973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31677	2299013	NEENA THORAT	JUST CONSULT INFORMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC194973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31678	2330825	MAHENDER SINGH	JUST CONSULT INFORMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC194973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31679	2707251	INDERJIT PRABHAKAR	JUST CONSULT INFORMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC194973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31680	2707285	JOGESHWAR SHARMA	JUST CONSULT INFORMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC194973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31681	5248922	DINESH KUMAR	JUST EASY REMINDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC235065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31682	5248928	RAVINDER	JUST EASY REMINDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC235065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31683	5310997	VIRENDER NEGI	JUST PROPERTY BAZARPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC239233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31684	5311009	VIJAY NIRWAN	JUST PROPERTY BAZARPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC239233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31685	2869599	GAJENDER SINGH	JUST RELIABLE PROMOTIONS & MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31686	2869631	KANWAL SINGH	JUST RELIABLE PROMOTIONS & MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31687	5140152	SUMAN	JUST U CALL PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC228901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31688	6673569	GAURAV SHARMA	JUST U CALL PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC228901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31689	6681876	KARAM SINGH	JUST U CALL PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC228901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31690	3643427	DEEPAK GARG	JUSTDO IT SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC226419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31691	3643456	AJAY GARG	JUSTDO IT SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC226419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31692	3529395	RAKESH SHARMA	JUSTIMAGINE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC220402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31693	3529402	VIJAY SHARMA	JUSTIMAGINE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC220402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31694	1800329	ELLEN DONOVAN	JUSTIN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC195100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31695	1800358	JUSTIN EVANS	JUSTIN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC195100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31696	1965620	PARWINDER GREWAL	JUSTPUNJAB WEB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC185973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31697	206921	RAJENDER BAJAJ	JUSTPUNJAB WEB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC185973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31698	551838	NARINDAR SINGH	JUSTPUNJAB WEB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC185973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31699	579363	TEJVIR SINGH	JUSTPUNJAB WEB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC185973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31700	2140726	PRASUN KUMAR	JUST-RELIABLE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC177607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31701	2487122	ASHWAK AHMED	JUST-RELIABLE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC177607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31702	2600375	DARSHAN SONI	JUSTWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31703	2845920	NAVEEN SONI	JUSTWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31704	5160302	ZUBY KHAN	JUTE NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31705	5161344	ANURADHA PATHANIA	JUTE NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31706	161907	HEMANT SANGHVI	JUVENTUS BUILDWELL LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC151144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31707	3138911	MILIND SURVE	JUVENTUS BUILDWELL LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC151144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31708	677284	VAJENDLA RAMANANAND RAO	JUVENTUS BUILDWELL LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC151144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31709	2291605	ABHA SHARMA	JUVERA ESCO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2012PTC235733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31710	2291614	JITENDRA SHARMA	JUVERA ESCO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2012PTC235733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31711	2481561	VIBHOR SHARMA	JUVERA ESCO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2012PTC235733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31712	2845164	MANDEEP KAUR	JUVINUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31713	2845309	RAMBHATLA RAO	JUVINUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31714	2759085	SUSHIL GARG	JVD INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31715	2760119	RAJ GARG	JVD INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31716	2652066	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	JVERTEX CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31717	2822682	KUMARI CHHAYA	JVERTEX CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31718	1443218	NAMRATA KRISHN	JVG TECO INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL1997PLC090528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31719	160082	DIPESH BERNUWAL	JVG TECO INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL1997PLC090528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31720	1660852	RAVINDRA MISHRA	JVG TECO INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL1997PLC090528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31721	180089	DIN MANGAR	JVG TECO INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL1997PLC090528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31722	19757	DEVENDRA KUMAR	JVG TECO INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL1997PLC090528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31723	289195	GANESH CHAND	JVG TECO INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL1997PLC090528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31724	327189	DEV JHA	JVG TECO INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL1997PLC090528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31725	382942	VIJAY SHARMA	JVG TECO INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL1997PLC090528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31726	5118276	SUMIT KUMAR	JVG TECO INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL1997PLC090528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31727	3210512	SANJEEV SINGH	JVM BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31728	3210532	BHAGWAN SINGH	JVM BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31729	3210549	NIRAJ KUMAR	JVM BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31730	224343	BHARAT ANAND	JVM BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC190705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31731	2494437	ABHISHEK ANAND	JVM BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC190705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31732	189285	ROOPA ANAND	JVM BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31733	224343	BHARAT ANAND	JVM BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31734	189285	ROOPA ANAND	JVM CINE PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC224174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31735	224343	BHARAT ANAND	JVM CINE PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC224174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31736	189285	ROOPA ANAND	JVM CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC095540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31737	224343	BHARAT ANAND	JVM CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC095540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31738	224343	BHARAT ANAND	JVM CONVERGEM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC187281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31739	2494437	ABHISHEK ANAND	JVM CONVERGEM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC187281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31740	5180878	GAURAV GULATI	JVM CONVERGEM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC187281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31741	5180886	KAJAL GULATI	JVM CONVERGEM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC187281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31742	224343	BHARAT ANAND	JVM CORENTHUM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC187262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31743	2494437	ABHISHEK ANAND	JVM CORENTHUM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC187262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31744	224343	BHARAT ANAND	JVM FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC187249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31745	5180878	GAURAV GULATI	JVM FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC187249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31746	5180886	KAJAL GULATI	JVM FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC187249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31747	224343	BHARAT ANAND	JVM GREEN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC187240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31748	2494437	ABHISHEK ANAND	JVM GREEN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC187240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31749	189285	ROOPA ANAND	JVM HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31750	224343	BHARAT ANAND	JVM HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31751	224343	BHARAT ANAND	JVM INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC190702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31752	2494437	ABHISHEK ANAND	JVM INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC190702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31753	1234268	YOGESHWAR RUSTOGI	JVM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31754	187672	DEVENDRA JAIN	JVM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31755	189285	ROOPA ANAND	JVM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31756	224343	BHARAT ANAND	JVM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31757	1234268	YOGESHWAR RUSTOGI	JVM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31758	189285	ROOPA ANAND	JVM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31759	224343	BHARAT ANAND	JVM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31760	224343	BHARAT ANAND	JVM REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC190707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31761	2494437	ABHISHEK ANAND	JVM REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC190707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31762	224343	BHARAT ANAND	JVM REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC190706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31763	2494437	ABHISHEK ANAND	JVM REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC190706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31764	5105164	PIYUSH DUBEY	JVP TRAVELOGOLD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31765	5105177	VIKAS KUMAR	JVP TRAVELOGOLD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31766	5154314	BHARAT KASHYAP	JVP TRAVELOGOLD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31767	1985298	VIKRANT BHASIN	JVS AGROBASE LIMITED	U02005DL1994PLC061369	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31768	1985311	JUGAL BHASIN	JVS AGROBASE LIMITED	U02005DL1994PLC061369	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31769	2404282	SHARDA BHASIN	JVS AGROBASE LIMITED	U02005DL1994PLC061369	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31770	1285747	GAURAV BHALLA	JVS FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2007PTC160495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31771	1285952	SUKHJIT SINGH	JVS FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2007PTC160495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31772	6527119	NEEMA	JVS HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC208076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31773	7375938	SOHAN LAL	JVS HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC208076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31774	856307	JASBIR WASU	JW SECURAGARD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74920DL2007PTC159325	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31775	857237	TRIPTI SHRIVASTAVA	JW SECURAGARD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74920DL2007PTC159325	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31776	1593896	WON KIM	JW STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31777	3382201	JUNGWOO HA	JW STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31778	2262080	DEVIKA JAISWAL	JY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL2010PTC202480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31779	2293058	RAJESH YADAV	JY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL2010PTC202480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31780	2503260	NITESH KUMAR	JYNT CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2009PTC189763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31781	3321997	AMIT KUMAR	JYNT CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2009PTC189763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31782	1228815	JYOTI LABH	JYOTI ACCOUNTS CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	U74110DL2001PTC111630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31783	2260771	VISHNU LABH	JYOTI ACCOUNTS CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	U74110DL2001PTC111630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31784	1147077	ANAND MAHAJAN	JYOTI BOARD AND FIBRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31785	1158158	SUSHIL MAHAJAN	JYOTI BOARD AND FIBRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31786	1158224	JYOTI MAHAJAN	JYOTI BOARD AND FIBRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31787	1301111	MAHESH GUPTA	JYOTI BOARD AND FIBRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31788	3335390	RAVI SHARMA	JYOTI COOLING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29303DL2008PTC174917	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31789	6527378	SUNITA	JYOTI COOLING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29303DL2008PTC174917	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31790	2623382	VEDPAL SINGH	JYOTI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2010PTC203138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31791	2623383	PAWAN TANWAR	JYOTI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2010PTC203138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31792	3506615	JYOTI JAIN	JYOTI FINANCIAL CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC138626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31793	729955	RITA JAIN	JYOTI FINANCIAL CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC138626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31794	5115926	JYOTIKA DAS	JYOTI KIDS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2011PTC227337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31795	5116038	CHIRANTAN	JYOTI KIDS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2011PTC227337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31796	3515657	MANBIR LAMBA	JYOTI METASTRIPS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2011PTC043235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31797	3523250	DEEPAK LAMBA	JYOTI METASTRIPS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2011PTC043235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31798	1607106	VIJAY AGGARWAL	JYOTI OIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U15142DL1991PLC045801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31799	1607180	BRIJ GUPTA	JYOTI OIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U15142DL1991PLC045801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31800	1303869	RAM TYAGI	JYOTI PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2007PTC160416	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31801	1390353	MAHINDER CHOUHARY	JYOTI PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2007PTC160416	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31802	105667	RAJAT SETHI	JYOTI RANDHAWA SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC204392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31803	1733084	JOSEPH KOSHY	JYOTI RANDHAWA SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC204392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31804	2562907	JYOTINDER RANDHAWA	JYOTI RANDHAWA SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC204392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31805	3052272	KABIR TALWAR	JYOTI RANDHAWA SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC204392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31806	736221	GOBIND BAHADUR WADHWA	JYOTI RANDHAWA SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC204392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31807	1484134	SUMAN SHARMA	JYOTI SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC147132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31808	514074	RAKESH SHARMA	JYOTI SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC147132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31809	7247058	SUKHDEO SHARMA	JYOTI SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC147132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31810	2846929	DHANANJAY MISHRA	JYOTI STONE CRUSHER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC196323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31811	2846970	JYOTI MISHRA	JYOTI STONE CRUSHER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC196323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31812	1607106	VIJAY AGGARWAL	JYOTI VANASPATI AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES LTD.	U15141DL1992PLC050549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31813	1607180	BRIJ GUPTA	JYOTI VANASPATI AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES LTD.	U15141DL1992PLC050549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31814	1607213	SUNIL KUMAR	JYOTI VANASPATI ANDALLIED INDUSTRIESLTD.	U15141DL1992PLC050549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31815	1126826	INDER SHARMA	JYOTI-CUBE SERVICES& ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC159079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31816	3103441	PRAVEEN KUMAR	JYOTIR PUNJ INFINITE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31817	3103462	RUCHIRA BHARTI	JYOTIR PUNJ INFINITE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31818	1005482	SOUTH SONI	JYOTSNA CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC123006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31819	1040789	JYOTSNA SONI	JYOTSNA CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC123006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31820	1679284	VINOD AGGARWAL	JYOTSNA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31821	1679312	SHAKUNTLA AGGARWAL	JYOTSNA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31822	1679317	KAILASH AGGARWAL	JYOTSNA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31823	1753599	RAJNI AGGARWAL	JYOTSNA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31824	7034092	OM SHARMA	JYUDAY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1992PTC047655	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31825	795038	PARAMJIT SINGH	JYUDAY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1992PTC047655	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31826	2007533	KAMLESH RASTOGI	K & J JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175343	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31827	2007549	KASHISH RASTOGI	K & J JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175343	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31828	7433533	SANJEEV VERMA	K & K INNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC240969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31829	7552010	SURESH	K & K INNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC240969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31830	1316808	VASDEV KAKKAR	K & S GLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1996PTC082621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31831	251716	RISHI KAKKAR	K & S GLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1996PTC082621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31832	6461625	KAMAL KAKKAR	K & S GLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1996PTC082621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31833	1351775	ANITA SHARMA	K A TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31834	6808883	KSHITIZ SHARMA	K A TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31835	1668851	MAHMOOD ALAM	K AND I COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC140331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31836	1676042	MINHAJ ALAM	K AND I COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC140331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31837	1297650	SURESH MANDAL	K AND K FEAST MAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2004PTC130233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31838	675120	PRADEEP CHAUHAN	K AND K FEAST MAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2004PTC130233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31839	1357886	AMARJIT KOHLI	K AND S KNITWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17303DL2006PTC145833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31840	1961678	SATINDER SAWHNEY	K AND S KNITWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17303DL2006PTC145833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31841	76546	GURMEET SAWHNEY	K AND S KNITWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17303DL2006PTC145833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31842	1936515	KAPIL SHARMA	K B IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2008PTC173196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31843	1959076	BALBIR SINGH	K B IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2008PTC173196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31844	1138559	AMARJYOT SINGH	K B S FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1996PTC076808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31845	977442	SUJINDER SINGH	K B S FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1996PTC076808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31846	977659	RUMMY SINGH	K B S FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1996PTC076808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31847	5197442	INDER JEET	K BHAWANI & VRV MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2012PTC232621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31848	5323452	VIRPAL	K BHAWANI & VRV MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2012PTC232621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31849	3563082	MOHD ZAFAR	K C CARPET AND FURNISHING EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2011PTC222787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31850	3579333	KAMRAN CHAKAMEH	K C CARPET AND FURNISHING EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2011PTC222787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31851	6874086	SANJAY MITTAL	K C I POLYCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL1998PTC097342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31852	6874511	RAJENDER SHARMA	K C I POLYCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL1998PTC097342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31853	5142305	NARAYAN SINGH	K C MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31854	5142595	NARESH KUMAR	K C MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31855	2182244	KULVINDER SINGH	K C NETMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2008PTC038009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31856	2182280	SNEH LATA	K C NETMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2008PTC038009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31857	3640757	ANILKUMAR JAIN	K D HYDRO ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2012PTC237844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31858	5359446	SUSHILA JAIN	K D HYDRO ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2012PTC237844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31859	3640757	ANILKUMAR JAIN	K D SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2012PTC237813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31860	5359446	SUSHILA JAIN	K D SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2012PTC237813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31861	1113486	VIVEK GUPTA	K G LOGISTIC CONTAINER PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2004PTC126546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31862	25684	KRISHAN GUPTA	K G LOGISTIC CONTAINER PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2004PTC126546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31863	6504554	FAISAL RAHMAN	K G N INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2006PTC148535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31864	6510164	SAMA RAHMAN	K G N INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2006PTC148535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31865	1582390	KANWALJIT SINGH	K H R INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134855	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31866	1601254	RACHVAN SINGH	K H R INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134855	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31867	1672965	MAHAVIR JAIN	K K RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC019059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31868	2234163	KRISHAN KUMAR	K K S ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC180860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31869	2234185	DAYAWATI DAYAWATI	K K S ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC180860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31870	2976435	ALOK THAKUR	K K SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72100DL1999PTC101139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31871	5321482	VINAY KUMAR	K K SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72100DL1999PTC101139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31872	1034522	NAROTTAM KEDIA	K K TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC167517	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31873	2198749	ANUP KEDIA	K K TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC167517	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31874	1014033	RAMESH BUDHIRAJA	K L AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31875	1121706	JAI GOEL	K L M FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15339DL2004PTC123823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31876	2071771	VIMAL KUMAR	K L M FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15339DL2004PTC123823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31877	1409128	PREM SHARMA	K M VIDHYAPEETH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31878	400459	BANWARI LAL	K M VIDHYAPEETH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31879	2357347	JAWAHAR PAHAL	K N BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC042226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31880	3135724	MANOJ KUMAR	K N BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC042226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31881	3364969	SUDHIR VASHISHTH	K N BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC042226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31882	3558348	SARVESH CHOUDHARY	K N CORRUGATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U21000DL2011PTC221891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31883	3558403	PREM CHAUDHARY	K N CORRUGATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U21000DL2011PTC221891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31884	1635900	NALIN KHANNA	K N LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19208DL2004PTC128531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31885	1638875	REETA KHANNA	K N LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19208DL2004PTC128531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31886	5125473	UJUHUL KAMAR	K N RENT A CAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC228566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31887	5125940	MAHENDRA SINGH	K N RENT A CAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC228566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31888	2715157	PRAVEEN SHUKLA	K N S INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167520	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31889	3263929	ANAND SINGH	K N S INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167520	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31890	3283951	SATISH DUBEY	K N S INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167520	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31891	1954156	KULBEER SINGH	K P BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC197916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31892	1954187	TARANPAL SINGH	K P BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC197916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31893	5199868	VIJAY KUMAR	K P C CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC233771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31894	5237652	KIRAN PAL	K P C CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC233771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31895	5237653	KISHAN CHAND	K P C CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC233771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31896	5237656	MAHENDER	K P C CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC233771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31897	5237657	YOGINDER KUMAR	K P C CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC233771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31898	6396113	RAJESH SHARMA	K P G MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U28996DL2008PTC177262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31899	6901149	SHUSHANT PRASAD	K P G MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U28996DL2008PTC177262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31900	1201853	GAURAV KHANDELWAL	K P INDOHOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC161225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31901	1483098	YASH SHARMA	K P S Y EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31902	1723537	PRANEY SHARMA	K P S Y EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31903	95864	KULDEEP SINGH	K R SHEET ROLLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2006PTC149095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31904	95889	RAKESH OHRI	K R SHEET ROLLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2006PTC149095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31905	2440059	SANJAY GUPTA	K S DREAMS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31906	6681827	RAJEEV SARASWAT	K S DREAMS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31907	3563812	JASBIR KAUR	K S EDUCATION CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC221976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31908	3564003	KULBIR SINGH	K S EDUCATION CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC221976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31909	1080687	VINOD BANSAL	K S FORGE METAL PVTLTD	U27101DL1981PTC011539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31910	1080817	GAURAV BANSAL	K S FORGE METAL PVTLTD	U27101DL1981PTC011539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31911	1227214	RAKSH GOYAL	K S J INVESTMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31912	5286825	PANKAJ SINGLA	K S J INVESTMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31913	1582390	KANWALJIT SINGH	K S K ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL2006PTC148357	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31914	1602249	SATNAM KAUR	K S K ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL2006PTC148357	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31915	2073701	SHASHI KALRA	K S K INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31916	2076444	KARAN OBEROI	K S K INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31917	2636720	ANKIT MEHRA	K S KNITCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31918	295616	JYOTI ARORA	K S KNITCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31919	172206	KANTI JAIN	K S P CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC093100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31920	384168	PANKAJ JAIN	K S P CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC093100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31921	3246658	ANIL KUMAR	K S Q TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC154900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31922	3258988	DINESH PAHWA	K S Q TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC154900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31923	1565394	RAJIV AGARWAL	K S R FASTENERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC126814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31924	2253772	UDIT AGARWAL	K S R FASTENERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC126814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31925	1814254	DEBA PATNAIK	K S TELETOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U32108DL2006PTC153493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31926	709628	AMIT JAIN	K S TELETOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U32108DL2006PTC153493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31927	5282873	KANWAR SINGH	K S TEMPO SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC240890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31928	5282882	SURENDER KUMAR	K S TEMPO SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC240890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31929	5282888	VIJAY KUMAR	K S TEMPO SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC240890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31930	2340032	SUMIT BANSAL	K S TIMESOUTDOOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC185257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31931	2340043	NIRDOSH MALIK	K S TIMESOUTDOOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC185257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31932	1325063	PAWAN RAJORA	K SQUARE INFRATECH AND INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC225917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31933	3633060	DURGA	K SQUARE INFRATECH AND INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC225917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31934	3633071	KRISHAN KUMAR	K SQUARE INFRATECH AND INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC225917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31935	1281325	ANJALI BHARDWAJ	K SYSTEM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31936	35514	CHANDRA SHEKHAR AGARWAL	K SYSTEM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31937	1133615	PUJA SAPRA	K T HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC098009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31938	1398671	USHA SAPRA	K T HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC098009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31939	184087	GAUTAM SAPRA	K T HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC098009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31940	184406	ARTI SAPRA	K T HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC098009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31941	50951	KULBIR SAHNI	K T INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31942	50986	MANINDER SAHNI	K T INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31943	2056023	ASHOK KUMAR	K V M OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31944	2057346	RAKESH KUMAR	K V M OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31945	2062591	SANJAY GUPTA	K V M OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31946	2629180	VIJAYA MALHOTRA	K V M PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31947	6719193	KANWAR MALHOTRA	K V M PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31948	2196500	KRISHNA YADAV	K V M SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31949	2196501	VARUN YADAV	K V M SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31950	3625573	MADHUP MISHRA	K V N ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074002	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31951	3625580	REKHA MISHRA	K V N ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074002	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31952	2939705	NAVENDU BABBAR	K V WALL MOUNT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200289	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31953	2956842	VILAS BABBAR	K V WALL MOUNT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200289	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31954	127045	YOGESH GUPTA	K Y SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31955	2619784	JITENDER GUPTA	K Y SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31956	2316525	AVINASH TIWARI	K. A. MAN POWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC184680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31957	2329451	GAURI TIWARI	K. A. MAN POWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC184680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31958	5138012	ANIL PANDEY	K. C. CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC231726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31959	5138017	AJAY PANDEY	K. C. CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC231726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31960	5199118	MUKESH KUMAR	K. C. CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC231726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31961	2773489	RAVINDER TRIPATHI	K. D. K. FOOD GRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC186251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31962	2955430	MAHINDRA SAXENA	K. D. K. FOOD GRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC186251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31963	7327157	PRATEEK TRIPATHI	K. D. K. FOOD GRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC186251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31964	795343	RAJESH GOGIA	K. GOGIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC110064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31965	795387	KRISHNA GOGIA	K. GOGIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC110064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31966	795413	VEENA GOGIA	K. GOGIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC110064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31967	3561721	MANOJ KUMAR	K. M. DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2012PTC231805	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31968	3561767	SUMAN SONI	K. M. DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2012PTC231805	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31969	113223	NEERAJ JAIN	K. P. PANMASALA COMPANY LIMITED	U74899DL2005PLC142595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31970	3074895	HARIOM KAUSHIK	K. P. PANMASALA COMPANY LIMITED	U74899DL2005PLC142595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31971	3509460	BABU RAM UPADHYAY	K. P. PANMASALA COMPANY LIMITED	U74899DL2005PLC142595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31972	1789088	NEELAM CHUGH	K. P. ZIPPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC181960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31973	1789102	SANJEEV CHUGH	K. P. ZIPPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC181960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31974	2692236	DILPREET SINGH	K. S. HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31975	2692247	LOVEPREET SINGH	K. S. HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31976	5319027	MADAN MEHTA	K. S. PLASTO AND HOUSEHOLDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100HR2012PTC046977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31977	5319597	SUNITA KHURANA	K. S. PLASTO AND HOUSEHOLDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100HR2012PTC046977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31978	5116364	KAUSHALYA GOYAL	K. TEX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC229530	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31979	5116641	RADHIKA	K. TEX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC229530	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31980	5248811	SHARAD SAGAR	K. U. ADBHUT RANGMANCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC235124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31981	5248848	SWADESH BHATNAGAR	K. U. ADBHUT RANGMANCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC235124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31982	5249312	NAUSHAD AHMED	K. U. ADBHUT RANGMANCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC235124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31983	1676078	SUMAN DEVI	K.B.BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U02005HR2007PTC037336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31984	1676094	SUNITA PICHOLIYA	K.B.BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U02005HR2007PTC037336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31985	510149	ANIL MITTAL	K.B.LAL ANDCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31986	510182	MONIKA MITTAL	K.B.LAL ANDCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31987	360177	BIJULA SUBBA	K.B.S. TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2005PTC133976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31988	360277	KHADGA LIMBO	K.B.S. TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2005PTC133976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31989	1578567	KIRAN SHARMA	K.C SHARMA AND SONSHOTEL AND RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55100HR2011PTC043313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31990	3527515	NITIN SHARMA	K.C SHARMA AND SONSHOTEL AND RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55100HR2011PTC043313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31991	3527516	MUKESH SHARMA	K.C SHARMA AND SONSHOTEL AND RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55100HR2011PTC043313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31992	3289796	ANKUR BAJAJ	K.C. BAGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2010PTC211212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31993	3291095	RAJIV KUMAR	K.C. BAGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2010PTC211212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31994	2411387	SHIVANI BAWA	K.C.CABINET PRIVATELIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC185278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31995	2412263	VIKRAM BAWA	K.C.CABINET PRIVATELIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC185278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31996	3175045	KAILASH SHARMA	K.C.FAUCETS PRIVATELIMITED	U36999DL2006PTC144611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31997	3175069	SANJAY SHARMA	K.C.FAUCETS PRIVATELIMITED	U36999DL2006PTC144611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31998	3215845	RAJESH SHARMA	K.C.FAUCETS PRIVATELIMITED	U36999DL2006PTC144611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
31999	1812412	CHAKRA MADAN	K.C.V. AIRWAYS LIMITED	U63030DL1993PLC051570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32000	2903333	SHASHI BANSAL	K.D. TECHNOPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190HR2010PTC040213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32001	2930189	NAVEEN BANSAL	K.D. TECHNOPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190HR2010PTC040213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32002	1751599	RASHI GUPTA	K.D. TELE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC203858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32003	3600860	KARAN DUA	K.D. TELE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC203858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32004	2569674	KUMAR KRISHNANI	K.G.K. CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32005	2569755	ANIL BHAGCHANDANI	K.G.K. CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32006	303046	KANWAR BINDRA	K.H.S.APPARELS SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC142340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32007	303195	HARPREET BINDRA	K.H.S.APPARELS SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC142340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32008	1823971	SACHIN JAIN	K.J. BANQUET HALL PVT. LTD.	U55101HR1995PTC032805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32009	2686895	KANAKNANDINI JAIN	K.J. BANQUET HALL PVT. LTD.	U55101HR1995PTC032805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32010	1895876	ANAND SINGH	K.J. CREATION ADVERTISING AND MARKETINGPVT. LTD.	U74300DL2001PTC112079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32011	2037537	RAJIV GUPTA	K.J. CREATION ADVERTISING AND MARKETINGPVT. LTD.	U74300DL2001PTC112079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32012	984073	YATENDER SINGHAL	K.J. CREATION ADVERTISING AND MARKETINGPVT. LTD.	U74300DL2001PTC112079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32013	2532434	MANJU MODI	K.K INTRATRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC196899	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32014	2972940	UMESH DUBEY	K.K INTRATRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC196899	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32015	2024069	VIPIN CHADHA	K.K. AGROTECH LIMITED	U02001DL1991PLC043679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32016	2137794	RAJ ANAND	K.K. AGROTECH LIMITED	U02001DL1991PLC043679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32017	2195979	SANDEEP BHASIN	K.K. AGROTECH LIMITED	U02001DL1991PLC043679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32018	1515064	ZOYA KAPOOR	K.K. AGROW PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32019	2459724	VIRENDER KAPOOR	K.K. AGROW PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32020	6431384	KARAN KAPOOR	K.K. AGROW PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32021	3466661	SHAMMI BHATIA	K.K. CAPS AND BOTTLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900HR2011PTC043069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32022	3528420	POONAM BHATIA	K.K. CAPS AND BOTTLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900HR2011PTC043069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32023	3494623	NISHI MANAN	K.K. MANAN LAW FIRMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC235333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32024	3609601	KRISHAN MANAN	K.K. MANAN LAW FIRMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC235333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32025	2029372	RAJIV CHUGH	K.K. OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL1977PTC008540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32026	2041054	KRISHAN CHUGH	K.K. OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL1977PTC008540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32027	226706	RAVI TANDON	K.K. PRECITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2006PTC150320	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32028	226742	KIRTI TANDON	K.K. PRECITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2006PTC150320	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32029	3464912	AJIT SINGH	K.K.BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2010PTC041118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32030	557477	SANJAY KUMAR	K.K.BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2010PTC041118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32031	3418447	RAJNEESH KUMAR	K.K.R. BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC215937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32032	3426022	RAJ KUMAR RANA	K.K.R. BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC215937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32033	2466411	VARUN ARORA	K.M. (INDIA) CLOTHIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC142582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32034	7242911	GAURAV ARORA	K.M. (INDIA) CLOTHIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC142582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32035	3476881	MANIK MEHTA	K.M.CYCLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U35923DL2012PTC231021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32036	3476899	KULDEEP MEHTA	K.M.CYCLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U35923DL2012PTC231021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32037	5151180	KAMAL KISHORE	K.N. HOSPITALITIES & FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC230019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32038	5151190	NEETU ARYA	K.N. HOSPITALITIES & FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC230019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32039	2995226	KIRAN ARORA	K.P. AUDI SPEECH & HEARING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2010PTC209173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32040	2995811	PARITOSH ARORA	K.P. AUDI SPEECH & HEARING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2010PTC209173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32041	627263	KEWAL BHATIA	K.P.BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32042	627264	POOJA RANI	K.P.BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32043	2315947	GAUTAM SARKAR	K.P.N. BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32044	2338241	NARSINGH SINGH	K.P.N. BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32045	5194673	KRISHAN TANWAR	K.R.K. BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC045300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32046	5194678	KAWAL TANWAR	K.R.K. BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC045300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32047	762764	RAM AGGARWAL	K.R.M. ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32048	762783	MADHU AGGARWAL	K.R.M. ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32049	1670616	NITIN AGRAWAL	K.S. COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC113187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32050	2442873	TEENA MITTAL	K.S. COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC113187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32051	2544027	RANI AGARWAL	K.S. COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC113187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32052	2471010	KARAMVIR NAGAL	K.S.R. AGRO MARKETING SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U02005HR2009PTC038790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32053	2471020	RAMESH CHAND	K.S.R. AGRO MARKETING SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U02005HR2009PTC038790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32054	1170525	AKSHAY KUMAR	K.S.SIGNAGE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2003PTC123459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32055	3266862	NAVIN KUMAR	K.S.SIGNAGE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2003PTC123459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32056	1149605	VIVEK YADAV	K.V. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC214368	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32057	1938071	SATYAWATI YADAV	K.V. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC214368	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32058	295014	KRISHAN GUPTA	K.V. HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32059	295123	RAJEEV GUPTA	K.V. HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32060	2103041	KARAN YADAV	K.Y. GLOBAL EXIM LIMITED	U51210DL1998PLC096571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32061	2391073	RAJESH YADAV	K.Y. GLOBAL EXIM LIMITED	U51210DL1998PLC096571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32062	2598474	INDER SINGH	K.Y. GLOBAL EXIM LIMITED	U51210DL1998PLC096571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32063	3400931	RANJAN HANS	K2 AIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2011PTC216176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32064	3400945	MANOJ RAI	K2 AIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2011PTC216176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32065	3616895	KHAN CHAND	K3 ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2011PTC224954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32066	3616919	POONAM	K3 ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2011PTC224954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32067	3406301	MOHAMMAD KHAN	K3 EXPRESS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC214256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32068	3406323	MOHD RAIS	K3 EXPRESS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC214256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32069	3406337	MOHAMMAD KHAN	K3 EXPRESS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC214256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32070	5302386	KULDEEP SAINI	K35 INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC238451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32071	5302399	KISHAN KUMAR	K35 INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC238451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32072	2648695	PANKAJ SHARMA	K9 SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC194881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32073	2679196	GARETH ELLIOTT	K9 SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC194881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32074	2787004	SANJEET ROY	KA CONSULTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32075	3591079	AMITA	KA CONSULTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32076	5121135	ASHOK KUMAR	KA IMPOEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2012PTC045046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32077	5192129	KANCHAN	KA IMPOEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2012PTC045046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32078	5339500	SANI MODOYIO	KA RESOURCE MATTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC240645	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32079	5342728	SANI KAJICHEW	KA RESOURCE MATTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC240645	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32080	6379248	AIDEN SHORT	KA RESOURCE MATTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC240645	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32081	3367944	CHANDER KAPOOR	KAABIL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC212668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32082	3367970	ARUN MUNDHRA	KAABIL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC212668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32083	5110392	SHALINI	KA AJLA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC044470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32084	5112467	URMILA JALWAL	KA AJLA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC044470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32085	1431758	RITU DAYAL	KAAMDHAAM WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32086	1432084	PEEYUSH DAYAL	KAAMDHAAM WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32087	2639389	DARSHAN SHAH	KAANAN HOSPITALITY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32088	3419222	RAVINDER SHARMA	KAANAN HOSPITALITY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32089	751812	SUSHANTA KABI	KAASTECH SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32090	751831	AJAY DAS	KAASTECH SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32091	1866532	MOHAMMED HASAN	KABALAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC179805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32092	2217335	JAMIL KABALAN	KABALAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC179805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32093	2217350	BILAL KABALAN	KABALAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC179805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32094	2321164	DEVENDRA KUMAR	KABEER IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC218072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32095	2862724	MINAKSHI VERMA	KABEER IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC218072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32096	201744	NIRMOHAN SINGH	KABEER LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC136521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32097	3244815	KIRANJIT PAHWA	KABEER LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC136521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32098	1539946	ALOK SHARMA	KABIR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32099	1539959	LALITA SHARMA	KABIR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32100	3312851	ASHISH MISHRA	KABIR INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC210721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32101	3486812	DEEPAK KATYAL	KABIR INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC210721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32102	3490192	GIRDHARI LAL	KABIR MANAGEMENT MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC217980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32103	3490212	RAJIV KUMAR	KABIR MANAGEMENT MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC217980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32104	2051833	SUBHASH GARG	KABIR STEEL TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2008PTC175821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32105	2051870	SARLA GARG	KABIR STEEL TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2008PTC175821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32106	3560274	HAJI NASER	KABUL FRUITS MARKETING & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32107	3560279	AHMAD HAMIDZADA	KABUL FRUITS MARKETING & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32108	139001	ASHISH PANDIT	KAC CASTING LIMITED	U27109DL1962PLC003703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32109	300566	SANJAY TIKU	KAC CASTING LIMITED	U27109DL1962PLC003703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32110	3456445	AMMAN KUMAR	KAC CASTING LIMITED	U27109DL1962PLC003703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32111	2758842	TARUN CHAWLA	KAC PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC046051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32112	5264741	SHEELA CHAWLA	KAC PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC046051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32113	3468147	VIBHOR MAHESHWARI	KADAMBARI ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LTD.	U19115DL1986PTC026014	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32114	3503667	ANIL AGARWAL	KADAMBARI ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LTD.	U19115DL1986PTC026014	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32115	2777960	NAZNEEN BEGAM	KADRI TUBEWELLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32116	2858766	SALIM KHAN	KADRI TUBEWELLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32117	3367041	ANIL JAIN	KADRI TUBEWELLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32118	89867	BHARAT BHASKAR	KADS FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC177840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32119	89933	ASHISH BHASKAR	KADS FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC177840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32120	528495	MAHA SINGH	KADYAN ROADLINES LIMITED	U63090DL1996PLC078791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32121	528585	RAM BHAGAT	KADYAN ROADLINES LIMITED	U63090DL1996PLC078791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32122	529061	NIRMLA DEVI	KADYAN ROADLINES LIMITED	U63090DL1996PLC078791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32123	529228	RAM KUMAR	KADYAN ROADLINES LIMITED	U63090DL1996PLC078791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32124	2757719	KAPIL KUMAR	KAG PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC196532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32125	2757941	ARVIND KUMAR	KAG PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC196532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32126	2775737	GIRISH YADAV	KAG PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC196532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32127	5346689	KAYODE ADAMSON	KAGODA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC046789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32128	5346707	EMMANUEL ABUDA	KAGODA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC046789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32129	5346714	IGBINOSA IGBINAKENZUWA	KAGODA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC046789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32130	3410534	KUNIAKI YANAGI	KAGURA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2012PTC236471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32131	3445174	HEMANT KASANA	KAGURA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2012PTC236471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32132	1785023	YOGESH GERA	KAGY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32133	1792656	KRISHAN SETHI	KAGY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32134	1792659	ASHU SETHI	KAGY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32135	1792662	GOURAV SETHI	KAGY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32136	2276523	NOOR HASAN	KAIF REAL ESTATE & CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32137	2335444	NASIMA BUNDI	KAIF REAL ESTATE & CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32138	1966982	VIKRAM KUMAR	KAILASH BOBBINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2006PTC154366	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32139	610524	SUDHIR SARDANA	KAILASH BOBBINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2006PTC154366	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32140	610542	VIMAL SARDANA	KAILASH BOBBINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2006PTC154366	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32141	402099	SUNIL ANAND	KAILASH CHANDER ANAND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC179931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32142	408177	MEETA ANAND	KAILASH CHANDER ANAND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC179931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32143	1897570	BRJU MISHRA	KAILASH EARTHMOVINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2007PTC171944	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32144	1930027	RAJEEV KUMAR	KAILASH EARTHMOVINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2007PTC171944	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32145	2676955	ASHA GUPTA	KAILASH EARTHMOVINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2007PTC171944	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32146	1006493	ASHOK NARAYAN	KAILASH ECO VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC182980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32147	59745	UDAY CHAWLA	KAILASH ECO VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC182980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32148	3191951	VINOD THAKUR	KAILASH EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2011PTC042495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32149	3373530	SUMITI THAKUR	KAILASH EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2011PTC042495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32150	47983	SIMRAN BEDI	KAILASH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32151	48024	AMRIK BEDI	KAILASH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32152	7802565	GOPAL MALHOTRA	KAILASH MANSAROVER STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC196038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32153	7802569	KAMAL CHOUHAN	KAILASH MANSAROVER STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC196038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32154	3356936	RAJINDER PARDHAN	KAILASH MANSAROVER YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC224266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32155	3564839	GANESH THAPA	KAILASH MANSAROVER YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC224266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32156	3348464	MAHESH MITTAL	KAILASH MOORTI INFRA STRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC214493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32157	3348478	SAVITRI MITTAL	KAILASH MOORTI INFRA STRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC214493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32158	2899934	KAILASH BHARADWAJ	KAILASH TECHNO FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32159	2914995	SUMAN SHIV	KAILASH TECHNO FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32160	31475	SUDHIR KAURA	KAILASHI TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32161	48609	RASHMI KAURA	KAILASHI TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32162	1387732	MADHUKAR SINGHAL	KAILASHPATI STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U27109DL1991PLC043637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32163	2091211	ARUN SINGHAL	KAILASHPATI STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U27109DL1991PLC043637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32164	2968305	CHHAYA SINGHAL	KAILASHPATI STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U27109DL1991PLC043637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32165	6445789	AKANSH SINGHAL	KAILASHPATI STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U27109DL1991PLC043637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32166	7471006	SUGANDH GUPTA	KAILASHPATI STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U27109DL1991PLC043637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32167	2152718	SHASHANK DAYAL	KAILKAR PROPERTIES & CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC214944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32168	3293983	PANKAJ JAIN	KAILKAR PROPERTIES & CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC214944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32169	399697	ANIL KATYAL	KAILSONS POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24114DL1997PTC090137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32170	399726	SURINDER KATYAL	KAILSONS POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24114DL1997PTC090137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32171	2325121	DIKSHANT KAIN	KAIN COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2008PTC183729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32172	2325127	DIPANKER KAIN	KAIN COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2008PTC183729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32173	2325132	MANI MANJARI	KAIN COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2008PTC183729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32174	2335324	PANKAJ GAUTAM	KAIN COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2008PTC183729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32175	2471209	ABHIRAM DWIVEDI	KAIN REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC215540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32176	3434693	RAJEEV SHARMA	KAIN REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC215540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32177	3434715	MANISH JAIN	KAIN REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC215540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32178	3566973	VINITKUMAR THAKUR	KAIRA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2011PTC225077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32179	3567239	GAURAV SHARMA	KAIRA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2011PTC225077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32180	748766	ANTHONY TRINIDAD	KAIRAU SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC132343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32181	799827	VIVEK VISHNU	KAIRAU SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC132343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32182	1375551	SUSHILA GOYAL	KAIRAV NON WOVEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138428	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32183	33024	GOPAL KUMAR	KAIRAV NON WOVEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138428	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32184	1062682	DEVENDER JAIN	KAISER ESOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32185	3061818	VIPUL JAIN	KAISER ESOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32186	2105442	NARINDER GANDHI	KAISER FLUGHAFEN SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC132924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32187	2105460	VIJAY LAXMI	KAISER FLUGHAFEN SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC132924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32188	2141992	INDRA LAL	KAISER FLUGHAFEN SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC132924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32189	1803400	VIPIN PANT	KAISER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1998PTC093020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32190	1803409	MANOJ SHARMA	KAISER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1998PTC093020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32191	529723	PRADEEP GIRDHAR	KAISER PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC135349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32192	708371	DILBAG SINGH	KAISER PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC135349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32193	721069	SANJAY VIJ	KAISER PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC135349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32194	1380578	BIMLA DEVI	KAISER WIRE SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200HR2007PTC036721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32195	986720	RAJ KUMAR	KAISER WIRE SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200HR2007PTC036721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32196	1421672	RANDEEP RANDHAWA	KAIZEL FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36997DL2007PTC167102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32197	1693307	AJINDER RANDHAWA	KAIZEL FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36997DL2007PTC167102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32198	1889522	ARVIND SHARMA	KAIZEN - SERVICEMART SERVICES & SALESPRIVATE LIMITED.	U17291DL2008PTC172426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32199	1889575	MANISH KUMAR	KAIZEN - SERVICEMART SERVICES & SALESPRIVATE LIMITED.	U17291DL2008PTC172426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32200	561270	BIRANCHI MISHRA	KAIZEN CYBERSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC121759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32201	818046	DEEPAK SINGH	KAIZEN FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2006PTC154905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32202	818076	AMARNATH MISHRA	KAIZEN FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2006PTC154905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32203	3322989	SATISH KUMAR	KAIZEN KNOWLEDGE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041705	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32204	3322995	KRISHNA GAJ	KAIZEN KNOWLEDGE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041705	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32205	3232339	SWETANK SHAHI	KAIZEN KRAFT FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC209949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32206	3232349	AMIT KUMAR	KAIZEN KRAFT FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC209949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32207	3240235	ANAND SINGH	KAIZEN KRAFT FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC209949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32208	5271949	RAJA BANSAL	KAIZEN MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2012PTC236978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32209	5271959	ASHA RANI	KAIZEN MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2012PTC236978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32210	492777	SANJAY KUMAR	KAIZEN PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL1997PTC088207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32211	492809	SUNIL KUMAR	KAIZEN PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL1997PTC088207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32212	1838889	KEWAL SHARMA	KAIZER ADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC172833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32213	1838958	NARENDRA SHARMA	KAIZER ADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC172833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32214	1325331	ASHOK JAIN	KAJ CHIT FUND AND FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U65992DL1984PTC017380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32215	3439100	ACHAL MALIK	KAJ CHIT FUND AND FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U65992DL1984PTC017380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32216	3545428	ANUKOOL PATHAK	KAJ SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC227644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32217	3545433	JITENDRA KUMAR	KAJ SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC227644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32218	1641059	RAJ MAHERSHI	KAJARIA AUTO TEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC166331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32219	319398	SANTOSH SHARMA	KAJARIA AUTO TEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC166331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32220	1646991	KAMAL AGRAWAL	KAJUN COMPUTECH COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32221	1647002	ARIJUN DAS	KAJUN COMPUTECH COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32222	2863297	RAJESH LAKHERA	KAKA SHREE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55200DL2010PTC202485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32223	2863321	RAMESH CHAND	KAKA SHREE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55200DL2010PTC202485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32224	2863340	VINOD LAKHERA	KAKA SHREE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55200DL2010PTC202485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32225	333058	MEENA RANA	KAKKAR MONALISA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2006PTC150952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32226	333146	SUMIT RANA	KAKKAR MONALISA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2006PTC150952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32227	3127194	SURENDRA SHARMA	KAKSH IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32228	6641222	KUNDAN SINGH	KAKSH IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32229	1476258	REKHA SATI	KAKSHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32230	1476288	KAILASH SATI	KAKSHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32231	1476308	SWATI TYAGI	KAKSHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32232	1207997	RENU KAKAR	KAKSON BIO INFORMATIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2007PTC163870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32233	2156536	MANAV KAKAR	KAKSON BIO INFORMATIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2007PTC163870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32234	2483461	BALDEV BARWALA	KALA AMB DISTILLERY& BREWERY PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC186753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32235	2558257	BALRAJ SINGH	KALA AMB DISTILLERY& BREWERY PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC186753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32236	2558328	SATYA DABAS	KALA AMB DISTILLERY& BREWERY PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC186753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32237	1222389	PARDUMAN MALHOTRA	KALA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC009693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32238	1229525	KULDEEP MALHOTRA	KALA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC009693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32239	3441872	MANOJ GAUTAM	KALA DARPAN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2011PTC216158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32240	3441878	ROHIT SINGH	KALA DARPAN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2011PTC216158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32241	7162089	SANTOSH SRIVASTAV	KALA DARPAN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2011PTC216158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32242	6922954	SURINDER SINGH	KALA REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC213852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32243	7614156	LAKHWINDER SINGH	KALA REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC213852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32244	241888	ARUN MEHRA	KALA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32245	430685	SUDARSHAN MEHRA	KALA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32246	3400995	JASKARAN RANDHAWA	KALADHARI VIRTUAL REALITY LABS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32247	3501153	LAKHWINDER SINGH	KALADHARI VIRTUAL REALITY LABS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32248	5264948	SIDDHANT SETHI	KALAKHATTA NETWORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC235848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32249	5266286	SHUBHAMOY CHAKRABARTY	KALAKHATTA NETWORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC235848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32250	1193403	ALKA RAGHUVANSHI	KALAKRITI COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL1996PTC076832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32251	1258361	LAXMI SINHA	KALAKRITI COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL1996PTC076832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32252	1412446	RAJNEESH RAHEJA	KALAKSHETRA RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2008PTC181579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32253	2203009	SANJAY SRIVASTAVA	KALAKSHETRA RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2008PTC181579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32254	1954647	SHRI KRISHAN MITTAL	KALAMBOLI STEELS LTD	U27200DL1990PLC041936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32255	1954650	NITINKUMAR MITTAL	KALAMBOLI STEELS LTD	U27200DL1990PLC041936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32256	1954653	CHEZHAN KUMAR MITTAL	KALAMBOLI STEELS LTD	U27200DL1990PLC041936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32257	5195228	DEV SHARMA	KALANIDHI BUILDESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC045380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32258	783486	SUBHASH BHATTAD	KALANIDHI BUILDESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC045380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32259	1037378	DILPREET SINGH	KALANJALI CRAFTS & WEAVES PRIVATELIMITED	U52321DL2008PTC181823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32260	1276556	RIJURAJ JAMWAL	KALANJALI CRAFTS & WEAVES PRIVATELIMITED	U52321DL2008PTC181823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32261	2646942	DEVENDER POONIA	KALASH WEB EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC191013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32262	2646954	SANDEEP KUMAR	KALASH WEB EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC191013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32263	2066672	RAJ KUMAR	KALAWATI LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC174974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32264	2083924	VIKASH RAI	KALAWATI LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC174974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32265	2166807	YOGESH SHARMA	KALBHAIKAV SHIV JYOTISH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2008PTC177929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32266	2166820	AVDRESH SHARMA	KALBHAIKAV SHIV JYOTISH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2008PTC177929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32267	1149132	RAJINDER KALRA	KALBRO CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32268	1526148	SHRESTH KALRA	KALBRO CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32269	1682475	PAWAN MALHOTRA	KALEIDO-SCOPE HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC167593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32270	1682509	POOJA MALHOTRA	KALEIDO-SCOPE HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC167593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32271	216537	ASHOK AGARWAL	KALESHWAR BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2004PTC126307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32272	66638	PRABHU AGARWAL	KALESHWAR BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2004PTC126307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32273	616854	DEEPAK PAHWA	KALESHWAR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32274	7219880	TAJENDER SINGH	KALESHWAR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32275	2194890	MADHU KALHAN	KALHAN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC125233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32276	2216226	VIJAY KALHAN	KALHAN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC125233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32277	1289626	SUSHIL TYAGI	KALI GORI BEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15532DL2010PTC205012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32278	1359851	MUKESH TYAGI	KALI GORI BEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15532DL2010PTC205012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32279	3024942	BALA BHATTA	KALIKA CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32280	3138562	SHER SINGH	KALIKA CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32281	2843705	SHOASYAR KHAN	KALIKA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC227033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32282	3584016	ABHISHEK SHARAMA	KALIKA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC227033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32283	3643914	HEMA	KALIKA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC227033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32284	1855020	HARISH BHOGI	KALIKALPYAA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32285	6544365	CYRUS CAPTAIN	KALIKALPYAA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32286	145614	AJAY KAPOOR	KALIMA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25299DL1968PTC004953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32287	3210788	BISHAMBER KATARIA	KALIMA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25299DL1968PTC004953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32288	380578	VED KAPOOR	KALIMA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25299DL1968PTC004953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32289	2151709	MADHU AHOJIA	KALIMANTAN TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32290	2174461	PRADEEP KUMAR	KALIMANTAN TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32291	1893053	PIYUSH BHATTACHARYA	KALINDI BUILDING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32292	3506365	SAARUSH GARG	KALINDI BUILDING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32293	535312	PRACHI GARG	KALINDI BUILDING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32294	3506365	SAARUSH GARG	KALINDI INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD	U25207HR1998PTC034044	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32295	535347	RAJNI GARG	KALINDI INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD	U25207HR1998PTC034044	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32296	5302463	LEKHAN SETHI	KALINGA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC238537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32297	5302471	MINATI MALLIK	KALINGA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC238537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32298	1121664	MOHAN SAMUEL	KALINGA ROAD CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC121697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32299	1121752	SUBHASH KAUSHIK	KALINGA ROAD CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC121697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32300	1122256	BIRENDRA THAPA	KALINGA ROAD CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC121697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32301	1325328	KAMAL SINGH	KALKA CARD-PAC PRIVATE LIMITED	U21022DL2006PTC146534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32302	420970	SHIV SHANKER	KALKA CARD-PAC PRIVATE LIMITED	U21022DL2006PTC146534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32303	3472855	VIKAS SINGH	KALKA CEMENT & STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2011PTC217059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32304	3472858	VINOD SHARMA	KALKA CEMENT & STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2011PTC217059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32305	1927474	KUMAR ANIKET	KALKA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC239837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32306	6629499	PRASHUM LUCKY	KALKA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC239837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32307	2307387	RUPA SHARMA	KALKAJI SECURITY INDIA LIMITED	U74920DL2008PLC183462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32308	2307449	MANOJ YADAV	KALKAJI SECURITY INDIA LIMITED	U74920DL2008PLC183462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32309	2315654	RAJ SHARMA	KALKAJI SECURITY INDIA LIMITED	U74920DL2008PLC183462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32310	3200826	KAPPIL KOCHHAR	KALKIN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51496HR2001PTC034766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32311	7043963	RAJ KWATRA	KALKIN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51496HR2001PTC034766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32312	1557959	VIKRANT KUMAR	KALL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32313	2563442	RUBY KUMARI	KALL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32314	2650388	DAYA JOSHI	KALP VARKSHA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32315	2650394	SANJAY BHARDWAJ	KALP VARKSHA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32316	2650400	SHYAM SUNDER	KALP VARKSHA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32317	3091446	PARAG MITTAL	KALPA COMMERCIAL LIMITED	L74899DL1985PLC022778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32318	3188652	KULDIP SINGH	KALPA COMMERCIAL LIMITED	L74899DL1985PLC022778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32319	6845314	ANJANA DEVI	KALPA COMMERCIAL LIMITED	L74899DL1985PLC022778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32320	7261815	SAURABH JAIN	KALPA COMMERCIAL LIMITED	L74899DL1985PLC022778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32321	123216	MAHENDRA SINGH	KALPA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC149507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32322	5316833	NARESH GARG	KALPA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC149507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32323	1955244	PUSHP JAIN	KALPAN FOUNDATION	U93000DL2009NPL192945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32324	6944196	ANUPAM MUDGAL	KALPAN FOUNDATION	U93000DL2009NPL192945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32325	1955244	PUSHP JAIN	KALPAN HYDRO COMPANY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U40103DL2007PTC167767	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32326	6944196	ANUPAM MUDGAL	KALPAN HYDRO COMPANY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U40103DL2007PTC167767	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32327	1167290	VIJAY JULKA	KALPANA FASHIONS LIMITED	U51494HR2008PLC038529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32328	1866917	AJIT JAIN	KALPANA FASHIONS LIMITED	U51494HR2008PLC038529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32329	2371465	ABHISHEK TEWARI	KALPANA FASHIONS LIMITED	U51494HR2008PLC038529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32330	2871260	NAND KISHORE	KALPANA HITECH CONSTRUCTION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC219297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32331	3467129	SAROJ RAM	KALPANA HITECH CONSTRUCTION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC219297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32332	126425	SHAKUNTALA AGARWAL	KALPANA INTERNATIONAL BREWERIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC065266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32333	126453	PRITI AGARWAL	KALPANA INTERNATIONAL BREWERIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC065266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32334	26166	KALPANA AGARWAL	KALPANA INTERNATIONAL BREWERIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC065266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32335	895623	ANGISWAR SHARMA	KALPANA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32336	126453	PRITI AGARWAL	KALPANA WINES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15111DL2006PTC148438	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32337	26166	KALPANA AGARWAL	KALPANA WINES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15111DL2006PTC148438	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32338	6572914	KHEM DHINGRA	KALPAVRIKSHA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32339	6572919	RENU	KALPAVRIKSHA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32340	2443608	VIVEK DHOOT	KALPAVRIKSHA VEDIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32341	2443629	SHARDA DHOOT	KALPAVRIKSHA VEDIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32342	1683161	RAM BAHUKHANDI	KALPTARU ART AND CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC123170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32343	1967698	DIVYA BAHUKHANDI	KALPTARU ART AND CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC123170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32344	427804	NAND PATHAK	KALPTARU ART AND CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC123170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32345	3400493	RANJIT KUMAR	KALPTARU FOREVER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32346	3400560	SHIVNANDAN SUMAN	KALPTARU FOREVER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32347	1291404	SAT MITTAL	KALPTARU STEEL ROLLING MILLS LIMITED	U27108DL2002PLC223458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32348	266387	DEEPAK GUPTA	KALPTARU STEEL ROLLING MILLS LIMITED	U27108DL2002PLC223458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32349	3279891	VIKRAM RAJPUT	KALPTARU WEALTH ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC210755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32350	3279917	VIKRAM SINGH	KALPTARU WEALTH ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC210755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32351	3279920	LALLI SHUKLA	KALPTARU WEALTH ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC210755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32352	2875562	GANGU CHAWLA	KALPVARIKSH RETAIL NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32353	2875587	SUSHILA CHAWLA	KALPVARIKSH RETAIL NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32354	2875611	MONIKA KUMARI	KALPVARIKSH RETAIL NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32355	2027159	AKASH KUMAR	KALPVARIKSH COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32356	2706507	PRAKASH THIRANI	KALPVARIKSH COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32357	2540485	VIVEK SHARMA	KALPVARIKSH INFRABUILD INDIA LIMITED	U70200DL2011PLC220015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32358	2540492	SEEMA SHARMA	KALPVARIKSH INFRABUILD INDIA LIMITED	U70200DL2011PLC220015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32359	709632	RAM SHARMA	KALPVARIKSH INFRABUILD INDIA LIMITED	U70200DL2011PLC220015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32360	709663	GITA SHARMA	KALPVARIKSH INFRABUILD INDIA LIMITED	U70200DL2011PLC220015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32361	3483603	SHALLY SHARMA	KALPVARIKSHA IMPO EXPO AND CUSTOMSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220119	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32362	3509495	RAJEEV SHARMA	KALPVARIKSHA IMPO EXPO AND CUSTOMSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220119	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32363	3595836	JATIN KALRA	KALRA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2011PTC224809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32364	475192	KAMAL KALRA	KALRA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2011PTC224809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32365	2882474	MADAN KALRA	KALRA YARNS PVT LTD	U17114HR1997PTC033733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32366	391967	KISHORE KALRA	KALRA YARNS PVT LTD	U17114HR1997PTC033733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32367	392015	DARSHAN KALRA	KALRA YARNS PVT LTD	U17114HR1997PTC033733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32368	3203968	ANIL TIWARI	KALRAV PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2011PTC212760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32369	3313956	SHOBHA TIWARI	KALRAV PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2011PTC212760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32370	1943625	MANDEEP BAGGA	KALSON AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR1995PTC033698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32371	1943626	AMANDEEP BAGGA	KALSON AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR1995PTC033698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32372	1943627	SANDEEP BAGGA	KALSON AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR1995PTC033698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32373	1975813	KALYAN BAGGA	KALSON AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR1995PTC033698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32374	1144352	RISHI KALRA	KALSON MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC094626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32375	3402416	USHA KALRA	KALSON MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC094626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32376	3320621	DHARMENDRA PANDEY	KALYAN BUILDWELL INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC210836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32377	901947	KALYANJI MISHRA	KALYAN BUILDWELL INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC210836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32378	1054911	VIJAY KANSAL	KALYAN MEDICARE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL1997PTC090515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32379	1054952	ANITA KANSAL	KALYAN MEDICARE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL1997PTC090515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32380	5303070	SANJEEV MISHRA	KALYANI ARS SPIRITUALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32381	5303085	ANITA MISHRA	KALYANI ARS SPIRITUALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32382	3526492	MAHESH RAJ	KALYANI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32383	6445882	SANDEEP SINGH	KALYANI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32384	108968	RAAJHIVV GULAATI	KALYANI FRAGRANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32385	2711650	KALYANI	KALYANI MILESTONE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32386	5338659	ROMA	KALYANI MILESTONE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32387	7322194	DEVERSHEE SACHAN	KALYANI MILESTONE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32388	1790323	SANJAY ATTRI	KALYANI RAILTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U26900DL2012PTC236632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32389	2791331	ROHIT GUPTA	KALYANI RAILTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U26900DL2012PTC236632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32390	2898970	ROHIT SRIVASTAVA	KALYANI RAILTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U26900DL2012PTC236632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32391	6658286	JAI SHARMA	KALYANI RAILTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U26900DL2012PTC236632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32392	2628161	DEVENDRA DIXIT	KALYANI STRUCTURES AND HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC166828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32393	607567	HARI DIXIT	KALYANI STRUCTURES AND HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC166828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32394	5187937	SATYANARAYAN SHARMA	KALYPSO INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC045240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32395	5187945	SARITA SHARMA	KALYPSO INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC045240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32396	393392	SUDESH DEVI	KALYUG AVTARI STATIONERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2006PTC152752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32397	393449	SURENDER KUMAR	KALYUG AVTARI STATIONERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2006PTC152752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32398	336674	MEENAKSHI KUMAR	KAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32399	407500	RAAJ MUTTREJA	KAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32400	2673881	KAPIL CHAURASIA	KAM PROJECT CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32401	2926541	RAJNEESH SRIVASTAVA	KAM PROJECT CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32402	2601272	TAJINDER GUPTA	KAMA PHARMACY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC189670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32403	2608936	RAMAN GUPTA	KAMA PHARMACY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC189670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32404	3388946	NIKHIL BAKSHI	KAMAARE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC213305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32405	3388961	KHSHMA BAKSHI	KAMAARE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC213305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32406	2628163	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	KAMADGIRI PLACEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC231331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32407	5146223	RAVANDER PANDAY	KAMADGIRI PLACEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC231331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32408	5188209	KUWER NAIN	KAMADGIRI PLACEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC231331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32409	1071983	ASHVANI KHURANA	KAMAK REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC201585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32410	3367916	DEEPAK BATRA	KAMAK REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC201585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32411	5207744	AMITA KHURANA	KAMAK REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC201585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32412	2593328	ROHIT SHARMA	KAMAKAZI ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC237582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32413	2593384	VIKAS SAHNI	KAMAKAZI ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC237582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32414	3199682	GAURAV JAIN	KAMAKAZI ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC237582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32415	6589159	RUCHIKA GUPTA	KAMAKAZI ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC237582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32416	1325148	MAYUR VERMA	KAMAKHAYA CARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC131029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32417	1344172	HEMANT VERMA	KAMAKHAYA CARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC131029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32418	1344216	RITA VERMA	KAMAKHAYA CARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC131029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32419	1365821	ALOK RAI	KAMAKHAYA CARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC131029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32420	85261	MADAN VERMA	KAMAKHAYA CARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC131029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32421	7189174	SAT NARAYAN	KAMAKHYA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32422	7725474	ASHOK SINGH	KAMAKHYA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32423	2389379	SANJAY MISHRA	KAMAKHYA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2008PTC185835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32424	2389408	GHANSHYAM THAKUR	KAMAKHYA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2008PTC185835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32425	5277307	SATBIR MALHOTRA	KAMAKHYA FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32426	5277308	VIJAY SEHRAWAT	KAMAKHYA FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32427	2137625	SUNIL SINGH	KAMAKHYA MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13100DL2009PTC186846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32428	2262272	JAIDEEP SINGH	KAMAKHYA MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13100DL2009PTC186846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32429	2766611	ADITYA PRATAP	KAMAKHYA MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13100DL2009PTC186846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32430	1019636	SHAKUNTALA AGRAWAL	KAMAKHYAA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32431	29502	MAHAVIR MISHRA	KAMAKHYAA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32432	3165329	ANAND ARYA	KAMAKHYAA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32433	5213205	VINOD KUMAR	KAMAKSHA ELECTRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2012PTC240433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32434	5220905	RAVI SHANKAR	KAMAKSHA ELECTRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2012PTC240433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32435	1299235	PREETI PUJARA	KAMAKSHI APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC147302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32436	781495	SUMAT JAIN	KAMAKSHI APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC147302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32437	242400	RISHIKESH BHARTI	KAMAKSHI MINAKSHI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32438	242424	HRISHIKESH BHARTI	KAMAKSHI MINAKSHI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32439	1523577	DHARAM BHATIA	KAMAL ACIDS AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL1999PTC099628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32440	2924959	KAMAL BHATIA	KAMAL ACIDS AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL1999PTC099628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32441	2247121	RAM GOPAL	KAMAL DEEP REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32442	2247141	SUMITRA CHAND	KAMAL DEEP REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32443	3499431	KAMAL JEET	KAMAL RAJ PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2011PTC218508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32444	3499438	SANGEETA RANI	KAMAL RAJ PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2011PTC218508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32445	1060583	KULDIP KHANNA	KAMAL SALES PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014860	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32446	1060859	KIRAN KHANNA	KAMAL SALES PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014860	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32447	1060884	KAMAL KHANNA	KAMAL SALES PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014860	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32448	103174	BABULAL CHORARIA	KAMALDEEP COMPUTECLIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC108816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32449	558159	KAMAL JAIN	KAMALDEEP COMPUTECLIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC108816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32450	558197	YOGESH JAIN	KAMALDEEP COMPUTECLIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC108816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32451	3082887	SUBODH KUMAR	KAMBOJ & KAMBOJ PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC206974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32452	3082912	RITU KAMBOJ	KAMBOJ & KAMBOJ PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC206974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32453	1833018	PURAN KAMBOJ	KAMBOJ INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45403DL2000PTC107090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32454	1833039	OM KAMBOJ	KAMBOJ INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45403DL2000PTC107090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32455	1833061	VINOD KAMBOJ	KAMBOJ INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45403DL2000PTC107090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32456	1986001	AKASH AGGARWAL	KAMDHENU GHEE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32457	2560081	ANJU AGGARWAL	KAMDHENU GHEE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32458	6657899	MEENU TONK	KAMDHENU GHEE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32459	1655283	SUNIL DAHIYA	KAMDHENU HARVESTOR MARKETING CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2007PTC169240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32460	1754796	RAM DAHIYA	KAMDHENU HARVESTOR MARKETING CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2007PTC169240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32461	1475537	KUMAR DHARMESH	KAMEKO RETAIL INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC162447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32462	2121819	SABITHA KUMARI	KAMEKO RETAIL INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC162447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32463	2160838	DEB KISHOR SINGH	KAMEKO RETAIL INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC162447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32464	2217611	VIJAY BHALLA	KAMFIN CHEMICALS PVT LTD	U27310HR1987PTC027191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32465	2220846	KAMLESH BHALLA	KAMFIN CHEMICALS PVT LTD	U27310HR1987PTC027191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32466	729783	LOKESH BHALLA	KAMFIN CHEMICALS PVT LTD	U27310HR1987PTC027191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32467	2214434	KALPANA BANSAL	KAMINI FORGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2009PTC038940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32468	2235189	DIVYA BANSAL	KAMINI FORGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2009PTC038940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32469	1104799	RAJINDER BHEL	KAMLA BHEL AND CO PVT LTD	U74899DL1952PTC002126	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32470	216209	VIJAY BHEL	KAMLA BHEL AND CO PVT LTD	U74899DL1952PTC002126	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32471	216252	SHIVINDAR BHEL	KAMLA BHEL AND CO PVT LTD	U74899DL1952PTC002126	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32472	318539	SURINDER BHEL	KAMLA BHEL AND CO PVT LTD	U74899DL1952PTC002126	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32473	1732424	SARITA AGARWAL	KAMLA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32474	640948	ANUJ AGARWAL	KAMLA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32475	2192240	SUDHA KALRA	KAMLA MOLECULAR MEDICINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110HR2008PTC038287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32476	2198883	SURENDER NATH	KAMLA MOLECULAR MEDICINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110HR2008PTC038287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32477	2037986	KUSUM GUPTA	KAMLA PRINTING INKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24223DL1997PTC087460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32478	2037987	DINESH GUPTA	KAMLA PRINTING INKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24223DL1997PTC087460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32479	2304958	KAMALESH VERMA	KAMLESH INFORMATIONCOMPUTER INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL2008PTC183530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32480	2306742	SHAILESH VERMA	KAMLESH INFORMATIONCOMPUTER INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL2008PTC183530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32481	1747871	RAM RANA	KAMLESHWARI ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32482	1805625	ROSHANI RANA	KAMLESHWARI ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32483	3556019	MANOJ SHUKLA	KAMP BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC230734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32484	6585516	PRATIMA SHUKLA	KAMP BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC230734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32485	3556012	GIRISH KUMAR	KAMP CLOTHIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC227412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32486	3556019	MANOJ SHUKLA	KAMP CLOTHIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC227412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32487	2946861	PARVEEN SINGH	KAMP DECOLIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC228329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32488	3060667	AMIT KUMAR	KAMP DECOLIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC228329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32489	3556019	MANOJ SHUKLA	KAMP ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC226872	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32490	6585516	PRATIMA SHUKLA	KAMP ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC226872	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32491	3556019	MANOJ SHUKLA	KAMP TOUR N TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC230472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32492	6497366	ISHIKA SUNAR	KAMP TOUR N TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC230472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32493	618868	KAMAL MISHRA	KAMS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC159494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32494	618896	AMITABH MISHRA	KAMS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC159494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32495	2553095	DIWAKAR PRASAD	KAMYA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC046900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32496	2553096	NITU KUMARI	KAMYA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC046900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32497	2553095	DIWAKAR PRASAD	KAMYA EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC046216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32498	2553096	NITU KUMARI	KAMYA EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC046216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32499	1934797	LALIT SEERVI	KAMYA OVERSEAS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32500	2690074	JAYASHEELA POKAR	KAMYA OVERSEAS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32501	166202	ANIL JAIN	KAN KAN HOME FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2006PTC150734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32502	1996928	SADHNA JAIN	KAN KAN HOME FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2006PTC150734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32503	166202	ANIL JAIN	KAN KAN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17114DL1997PTC086557	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32504	1996928	SADHNA JAIN	KAN KAN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17114DL1997PTC086557	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32505	2859339	RAHUL SINGH	KAN WIZZ CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32506	3540469	PRAVEEN KUMAR	KAN WIZZ CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32507	2649949	NGURTHANGA PACHUAU	KANAAN TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32508	2649966	LALMALSAWMA PACHUAU	KANAAN TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32509	276767	GURKARAN BAKSHI	KANAK DHARA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC174388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32510	276836	BHUPINDER BAKSHI	KANAK DHARA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC174388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32511	276767	GURKARAN BAKSHI	KANAK DHARA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC171962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32512	276836	BHUPINDER BAKSHI	KANAK DHARA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC171962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32513	5147626	RENU SHARMA	KANAKDREAMS E SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC229594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32514	5147633	DEEPTI SHARMA	KANAKDREAMS E SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC229594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32515	2199454	SHASHI BALA	KANAKMAHAL REALTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC221437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32516	6801639	JAGBIR SINGH	KANAKMAHAL REALTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC221437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32517	1989411	ASHUTOSH CHOWDHARY	KANALYSIS .COM RESEARCH SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32518	2408666	NILANSHU SHEKHAR	KANALYSIS .COM RESEARCH SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32519	2408673	VINAY KHATIWALA	KANALYSIS .COM RESEARCH SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32520	2408705	DISHANT KUMAR	KANALYSIS .COM RESEARCH SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32521	2055015	THOMAS VARGHESE	KANAM RUBBER CO PVTLTD	U25199DL1974PTC007471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32522	2911883	ADITYA PRATAP	KANAN TECHNO MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32523	2913388	AMIT RATHOR	KANAN TECHNO MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32524	2445280	MUKESH KUMAR	KANATAL LAVISTA COMFORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC186778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32525	3350765	RAHUL SHARMA	KANATAL LAVISTA COMFORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC186778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32526	3383448	AMIT VERMA	KANATAL LAVISTA COMFORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC186778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32527	1030246	DHARMENDER KUMAR	KANAV APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2009PTC191894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32528	1167815	ANJU NAYYAR	KANAV APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2009PTC191894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32529	2097950	SHILPI GARG	KANAV IMPO EXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32530	5276737	ABHISHEK MISHRA	KANAV IMPO EXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32531	3635160	SUMIT AGGARWAL	KANCHAN AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32532	3635169	RISHI KUMAR	KANCHAN AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32533	1627088	JATIN ARORA	KANCHAN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC090571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32534	359737	JITENDRA MEHTA	KANCHAN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC090571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32535	2576541	KAMLESH AGARWAL	KANCHANJUNGA METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL2007PTC170293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32536	7094891	DURGA DAS	KANCHANJUNGA METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL2007PTC170293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32537	3603112	RAMADHAR PANDEY	KANCHANLAXMI ONLINEMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC224290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32538	3604422	ASHOK KUMAR	KANCHANLAXMI ONLINEMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC224290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32539	1930461	DARKO KANTOCI	KANDAR SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC159098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32540	1930487	DALLAS KANTOCI	KANDAR SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC159098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32541	1396474	SARABJIT SINGH	KANDHARI PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2011PTC221461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32542	3558337	KAMALPREET KANDHARI	KANDHARI PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2011PTC221461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32543	1184480	DINESH KAUSHIK	KANDICE COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2004PTC123977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32544	457538	RAJESH KAUSHIK	KANDICE COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2004PTC123977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32545	3615298	NILUFER JAIN	KANE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PVT LTD	U74899DL2005PTC143854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32546	3615386	SIDDARTH JAIN	KANE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PVT LTD	U74899DL2005PTC143854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32547	3298941	AMIT GUPTA	KANE PROPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC212563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32548	3350848	SACHIN GUPTA	KANE PROPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC212563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32549	1473029	JITENDRA KUMAR	KANEGRADE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15497DL1989PTC036713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32550	5166097	SUMITTER SINGH	KANG REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC231641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32551	5166421	HARJEET KAUR	KANG REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC231641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32552	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	KANGAROO BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32553	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	KANGAROO BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32554	2149324	SEEMA PATHAK	KANGAROOZ SLEEP SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U17210HR2011PTC044189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32555	2149337	ASHOK PATHAK	KANGAROOZ SLEEP SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U17210HR2011PTC044189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32556	5286074	PRAMOD TRIPATHI	KANGAROOZ SLEEP SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U17210HR2011PTC044189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32557	162161	ASHOK AGRAWAL	KANHA COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC221067	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32558	2873874	NAMAN AGARWAL	KANHA COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC221067	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32559	2877338	ARCHANA AGARWAL	KANHA COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC221067	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32560	6384515	BALDEVRAJ NAGPAL	KANHA LAMI FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2009PTC189188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32561	6384520	MADAN NAGPAL	KANHA LAMI FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2009PTC189188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32562	3490184	BIRENDRA SINGH	KANHA MERCHANDISE CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC221418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32563	3490201	DEEPAK KUMAR	KANHA MERCHANDISE CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC221418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32564	3094425	SANJAY RANA	KANHA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC205672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32565	3094428	RAKESH RANA	KANHA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC205672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32566	2356923	BEENA GOEL	KANHA STEEL PRIVATELIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC184952	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32567	6939160	MAYA GOEL	KANHA STEEL PRIVATELIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC184952	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32568	1738338	SUMEER KAUL	KANHAIYA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32569	2644333	VENKATAJITHENDRA ATLURI	KANHAN HYDRO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300HR2012PTC046430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32570	3457488	ANAND VENKATA NAGA	KANHAN HYDRO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300HR2012PTC046430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32571	2644333	VENKATAJITHENDRA ATLURI	KANHAN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300HR2012PTC046333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32572	3457488	ANAND VENKATA NAGA	KANHAN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300HR2012PTC046333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32573	440998	KANIKA BANSAL	KANIKA STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2000PTC107485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32574	441068	RAKESH BANSAL	KANIKA STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2000PTC107485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32575	2200968	SATPAL RATHI	KANIKA TEX PRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100DL2008PTC179192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32576	2201150	OM GUPTA	KANIKA TEX PRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100DL2008PTC179192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32577	2201156	GIRI SINGH	KANIKA TEX PRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100DL2008PTC179192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32578	470807	VIPIN GOEL	KANIKA TEX PRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100DL2008PTC179192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32579	1211173	SURENDER KUMAR	KANISHK ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2012PTC230600	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32580	5170795	NEELAM SHARMA	KANISHK ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2012PTC230600	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32581	3305106	UDAIBIR SINGH	KANISHK REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC212609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32582	3305122	SAJJAN KUMAR	KANISHK REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC212609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32583	2203311	BHAGIRATH SHARMA	KANISHKA ASSOCIATESPRIVATE LTD.	U45201DL1987PTC028065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32584	1082362	MAHESH BHATI	KANISHKA ELECTRIC MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2005PTC136684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32585	2099563	SUDESH RAM	KANISHKA ELECTRIC MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2005PTC136684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32586	3020269	VIRENDRA KUMAR	KANISHKA ELECTRICALS & ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC202166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32587	3020282	VASTAVA KUSUM	KANISHKA ELECTRICALS & ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC202166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32588	2203311	BHAGIRATH SHARMA	KANISHKA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32589	3190232	MALTI SHARMA	KANISHKA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32590	421526	ASHOK MITTAL	KANISHKA FINLEASE & INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC063975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32591	432990	UMA MITTAL	KANISHKA FINLEASE & INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC063975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32592	216484	GHANSHYAM AMBWANI	KANISHKA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1986PTC026204	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32593	2197692	RAJESH AMBWANI	KANISHKA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1986PTC026204	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32594	1773184	ROOP ARORA	KANISHKA MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC169590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32595	1773199	PARVEEN SETHI	KANISHKA MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC169590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32596	2203311	BHAGIRATH SHARMA	KANISHKA TOWERS PRIVATE. LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC028063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32597	3190232	MALTI SHARMA	KANISHKA TOWERS PRIVATE. LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC028063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32598	1207356	MURARI SINGH	KANKEM TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32599	1912023	RAGINI KUMARI	KANKEM TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32600	2885376	VIJAY KUMAR	KANKEM TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32601	5158716	SUKHDEV SINGH	KANKEM TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32602	2108331	DEVENDRA BHATIA	KANKI WINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15532DL1998PTC097071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32603	2206827	MAHENDRA SINGH	KANKI WINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15532DL1998PTC097071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32604	3214369	RAJENDRA BHATIA	KANKI WINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15532DL1998PTC097071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32605	5306501	ASHOK ANAND	KANKI WINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15532DL1998PTC097071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32606	5303661	RAJAT MALIK	KANNEN BIOSIS CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2012PTC046723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32607	5303673	GAURAV MALIK	KANNEN BIOSIS CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2012PTC046723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32608	974865	DUNI CHAND	KANNU EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32609	974938	SUMAN GARG	KANNU EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32610	2287250	NEERAJ KUMAR	KANOD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32611	2287263	HEMANT KHURANA	KANOD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32612	6401245	AJAY KANODIA	KANODIA KNITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63023DL1989PTC036937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32613	6401270	ANJANA KANODIA	KANODIA KNITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63023DL1989PTC036937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32614	1247062	KAMLA WADHWA	KANSAI FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC122801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32615	1360584	NAMITA WADHWA	KANSAI FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC122801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32616	1310955	RAM GUPTA	KANSAL ASSOCIATES PVT LTD.	U45201DL1988PTC031641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32617	61705	TARUN GUPTA	KANSAL ASSOCIATES PVT LTD.	U45201DL1988PTC031641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32618	1246107	DINESH CHAND	KANSAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051210	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32619	1246147	MAHESH GUPTA	KANSAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051210	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32620	2489803	NITIN AGGARWAL	KANSAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051210	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32621	2489837	SACHIN AGARWAL	KANSAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051210	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32622	2919183	ARUN KANSAL	KANSAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051210	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32623	3410610	BABITA RANI	KANSBAR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206518	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32624	7162265	ROHIT NAGAR	KANSBAR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206518	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32625	3598266	ANIMESH	KANT CONSTRUCTION AND INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC228478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32626	3598574	MANOJ KUMAR	KANT CONSTRUCTION AND INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC228478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32627	3598596	REVA RANI	KANT CONSTRUCTION AND INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC228478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32628	3598266	ANIMESH	KANT INFO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC232359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32629	3598574	MANOJ KUMAR	KANT INFO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC232359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32630	3598596	REVA RANI	KANT INFO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC232359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32631	3035019	ROOPRAM SHARMA	KANTA DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC212648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32632	3035087	RAMA KANT SHARMA	KANTA DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC212648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32633	2358963	HARISH PAREEK	KANTA DEVI POLYMERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24139DL2005PTC132940	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32634	3420406	ROOPA RAM	KANTA DEVI POLYMERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24139DL2005PTC132940	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32635	5257055	KAMAKHYA CHOWDHRY	KANTI CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC046371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32636	5307967	PRAMILA DEVI	KANTI CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC046371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32637	2824711	BALJEET SINGH	KANTOR SHARE BROKERPRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC198559	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32638	2824747	SHIVDEEP KANTOR	KANTOR SHARE BROKERPRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC198559	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32639	1995035	SURINDER SAMBI	KANWAL DESIGN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32640	2847180	ARTI ARORA	KANWAL DESIGN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32641	7567719	ANIL DHINGRA	KANWAL VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27201DL2000PTC103749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32642	7859297	DEPINDEER SINGH	KANWAL VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27201DL2000PTC103749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32643	7859744	GANGAPREET SINGH	KANWAL VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27201DL2000PTC103749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32644	3183103	JITENDER SINGH	KANWAY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC211291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32645	3318959	SAVITA SINGH	KANWAY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC211291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32646	1218210	NAVEEN KAPASIYA	KAPASIYA DRINKS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999HR2007PTC036632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32647	1218265	HARI SARPANCH	KAPASIYA DRINKS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999HR2007PTC036632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32648	1800793	ROHIT AGRAWAL	KAPCO CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC215532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32649	3090182	GAGAN SETHI	KAPCO CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC215532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32650	3090520	ASHWANI VOHRA	KAPCO CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC215532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32651	309287	BHARAT BABBAR	KAPCO TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029841	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32652	309368	SHAMA CHAUHAN	KAPCO TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029841	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32653	6786007	MANOJ KUMAR	KAPIL MUNI AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC235026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32654	7006335	GAUTAM PANDEY	KAPIL MUNI AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2012PTC235026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32655	1947439	INDERJIT SINGH	KAPIL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1981PTC012429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32656	978958	KANWAR SHER SANDHU	KAPIL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1981PTC012429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32657	5274426	KAPIL SANGWAN	KAPIL&MAMTA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2012PTC236134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32658	5274432	MAMTA SANGWAN	KAPIL&MAMTA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2012PTC236134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32659	2407630	KAVITHA JAIN	KAPISH EMPORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2010PTC207861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32660	431929	HANUMAN NAHATA	KAPISH EMPORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2010PTC207861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32661	7001643	SUDHEER TYAGI	KAPISH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32662	7596751	NITIN NAGAR	KAPISH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32663	2025109	ARUN MATTA	KAPITOL REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC214495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32664	1227514	RAGHAV KAPOOR	KAPOOR -E-ILLUMINATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC207849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32665	96988	DIYA KAPOOR	KAPOOR -E-ILLUMINATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC207849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32666	97532	RAJAN KAPOOR	KAPOOR -E-ILLUMINATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC207849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32667	1072831	VINOD KUMAR	KAPOOR FOUNDRY AND WORKSHOP PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32668	1098353	RAM DAHIYA	KAPOOR FOUNDRY AND WORKSHOP PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32669	1993247	DEEPAK KUMAR	KAPOOR INDIA EXPRESS CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC178968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32670	1994962	VIVEK SINHA	KAPOOR INDIA EXPRESS CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC178968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32671	2183994	ARVIND KAPOOR	KAPOOR INDIA EXPRESS CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC178968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32672	419646	MOHAN KAPOOR	KAPOOR SONS ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32673	419738	MANJULA KAPOOR	KAPOOR SONS ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32674	1098607	SUBHASH KAPOOR	KAPOOR TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32675	1223317	SURESH KAPOOR	KAPOOR TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32676	1551963	KIRAN TALWAR	KAPS ENGINEERING AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32677	427401	SUBASH TALWAR	KAPS ENGINEERING AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32678	3045439	DEEPAK CHOPRA	KAPS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2010PTC040897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32679	3045470	RAKESH CHOPRA	KAPS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2010PTC040897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32680	3137922	SANDHYA KAPOOR	KAPS PODDAR RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300HR2011PTC043352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32681	3539357	VIKAS PODDAR	KAPS PODDAR RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300HR2011PTC043352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32682	1981541	SANJAY CHAUDHARY	KAPSON POLYCOATS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC096483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32683	2006681	VIRINDER KHURANA	KAPSON POLYCOATS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC096483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32684	58880	ANIMESH ARORA	KAPSON POLYCOATS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC096483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32685	59179	ANITA ARORA	KAPSON POLYCOATS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC096483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32686	59251	ANJU ARORA	KAPSON POLYCOATS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC096483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32687	61619	RAJENDER PAL	KAPSON POLYCOATS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC096483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32688	6993161	SUNIL KUMAR	KAPSONS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15119DL2006PTC155616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32689	7515010	ASHOK GARG	KAPSONS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15119DL2006PTC155616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32690	1205470	RUPA SHARMA	KAPSONS REFRIGERATOR PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1956PTC002749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32691	244203	PRANAV SHARMA	KAPSONS REFRIGERATOR PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1956PTC002749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32692	1845211	MOHINDER KAPUR	KAPSTAR INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC179091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32693	2182927	MADHU KAPUR	KAPSTAR INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC179091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32694	2993806	SURENDER KUMAR	KAPSUN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32695	3106002	SARITA YADAV	KAPSUN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32696	2801425	KAPIL PATHAK	KAPTHAK BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32697	2801445	SHAHNAWAZ THAKUR	KAPTHAK BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32698	1133844	LATHA RAMAPRASAD	KAPTRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1977PTC008774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32699	1751946	TARAK MEHTA	KAPTRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1977PTC008774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32700	30171	RAMAPRASAD SITARAM	KAPTRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1977PTC008774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32701	6768408	SHOBHA NATH	KAPTRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1977PTC008774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32702	30171	RAMAPRASAD SITARAM	KAPTRON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32703	3169465	VIRENDER JETLEY	KAPTRON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32704	71792	PREM GUPTA	KAPTRON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32705	835483	SANKARA PILLAI KUMAR	KAPTRON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32706	776380	RAJESH KAPUR	KAPUR SHARE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2004PTC130167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32707	777058	RATI KAPUR	KAPUR SHARE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2004PTC130167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32708	2466205	RAJAT MALHOTRA	KAR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC189719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32709	2698728	KAPIL KHANNA	KAR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC189719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32710	2730086	PARVATHI SUDERSAN	KAR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC189719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32711	3255668	SONAL VAIDYA	KAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32712	3255670	DARPAN VAIDYA	KAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32713	5332360	MITHLESH SINHA	KAR LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2012PTC240337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32714	5332362	ANITA SINHA	KAR LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2012PTC240337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32715	5317960	ESTHER JOAN	KARA TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC239029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32716	5319174	MOHITMICHAEL DEAN	KARA TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC239029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32717	1468173	PREM SINGH	KARABO TELECOMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC188747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32718	1970195	DHARAM GODHA	KARABO TELECOMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC188747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32719	3466465	JITENDER PREM SINGH	KARAL FEEDS AND FARMS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U15331HR2011PTC042445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32720	5113590	BALRAJ SINGH	KARAL FEEDS AND FARMS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U15331HR2011PTC042445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32721	5173913	RAJESH SINGH	KARALI FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32722	5183332	JATINDER LUTHRA	KARALI FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32723	2204514	REKHA BHARDWAJ	KARAM ISPAT PRIVATELIMITED	U27100HR2008PTC038357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32724	2276322	RAVI SHARMA	KARAM ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2008PTC038357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32725	983322	JAGJIT CHOPRA	KARAMCHAND DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD	U74899DL2006PTC144415	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32726	985612	MANISH KUMAR	KARAMCHAND DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD	U74899DL2006PTC144415	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32727	2735610	ASHOK KUMAR	KARAMJEET MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102HR2007PTC036718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32728	3343308	SATISH KUMAR	KARAMJEET MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102HR2007PTC036718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32729	6751589	PROMILA	KARAMJEET MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102HR2007PTC036718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32730	6751593	JASMAHINDER SINGH	KARAMJEET MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102HR2007PTC036718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32731	5301349	GURPREET SINGH	KARAMJIT FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32732	5301478	KARAMJIT KAUR	KARAMJIT FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32733	1137340	NEENA GARG	KARAMSHEEL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC122420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32734	1569519	PANKAJ GARG	KARAMSHEEL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC122420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32735	1804134	YOGESH SHARMA	KARAMSHEEL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC122420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32736	1108641	RAJESH GUPTA	KARAN BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC084806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32737	1136665	URMILA GUPTA	KARAN BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC084806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32738	2801919	SUNITA JAJORIA	KARAN CARBIDE TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2010PTC041390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32739	2801932	DINESH JAJORIA	KARAN CARBIDE TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2010PTC041390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32740	2075604	NATHU CHOUDHARY	KARAN PLASTOCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25201DL2006PTC146771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32741	2075622	KARAN CHOUDHARY	KARAN PLASTOCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25201DL2006PTC146771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32742	2389025	SANJAY TYAGI	KARAN PROPCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32743	2401552	SANGEETA TYAGI	KARAN PROPCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32744	3524284	KARAN SINGH	KARAN PUNIA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2011PTC043164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32745	3524285	PAWAN KUMAR	KARAN PUNIA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2011PTC043164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32746	3572886	KAUSHAL AHLAWAT	KARAN REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC228618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32747	3572893	NEETI AHLAWAT	KARAN REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC228618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32748	2865392	REKHA KUMARI	KARAN RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC238039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32749	3313932	JEETENDRA LAL	KARAN RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC238039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32750	3072619	KARAN BINDRA	KARAN SURGITECH EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC206386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32751	3072624	ASHA BINDRA	KARAN SURGITECH EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC206386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32752	228705	KAPIL CHOPRA	KARAN TECHNO FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL1986PTC024114	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32753	234010	POONAM CHOPRA	KARAN TECHNO FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL1986PTC024114	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32754	1108641	RAJESH GUPTA	KARAN-ARJUN STEEL METAL & ALLOYS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2012PTC046163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32755	1136665	URMILA GUPTA	KARAN-ARJUN STEEL METAL & ALLOYS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2012PTC046163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32756	1572403	SHAILESH RAI	KARE INDIA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32757	1572427	SUDESH SINGH	KARE INDIA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32758	1572437	KUSUM RAI	KARE INDIA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32759	2573581	VISHAN AHUJA	KARE INDIA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32760	2607517	GHANSHYAM DASS	KARE INDIA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32761	2607523	LAXMI NARAIN	KARE INDIA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32762	2614816	RAJ KUMAR	KARE INDIA DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32763	1572403	SHAILESH RAI	KARE INFRACON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC195699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32764	1572427	SUDESH SINGH	KARE INFRACON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC195699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32765	1572437	KUSUM RAI	KARE INFRACON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC195699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32766	2118625	SUDHAKAR KALAMBE	KARE INFRACON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC195699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32767	1572403	SHAILESH RAI	KARE TELESERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2009PTC189101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32768	1572427	SUDESH SINGH	KARE TELESERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2009PTC189101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32769	2573581	VISHAN AHUJA	KARE TELESERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2009PTC189101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32770	2573611	ARUN SINGH	KARE TELESERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2009PTC189101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32771	2596010	ANAND BHARDWAJ	KARE TELESERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2009PTC189101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32772	2607511	DHARMENDER SINGH	KARE TELESERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2009PTC189101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32773	3087325	SURAJ MAL	KARE TELESERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2009PTC189101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32774	1228934	PRERNA SETHI	KARGIL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC160194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32775	395127	PRASHANT SETHI	KARGIL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC160194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32776	497997	SANDEEP AGARWAL	KARICA CONTAINERS AND SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32777	537136	SURENDER KUMAR	KARICA CONTAINERS AND SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32778	2257189	ROHIT BAJAJ	KARISHMA CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1996PTC033286	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32779	2307384	RANI BAJAJ	KARISHMA CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1996PTC033286	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32780	2815151	BHARAT SAHU	KARISHMA FLORICULTURE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC057511	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32781	3300925	GOPAL GOSWAMI	KARISHMA FLORICULTURE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC057511	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32782	3303122	SATYANARAYAN BANSAL	KARISHMA FLORICULTURE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC057511	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32783	1259424	VANDANA NAGPAL	KARIZMATIK TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC125774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32784	1259469	HITESH NAGPAL	KARIZMATIK TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC125774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32785	7001643	SUDHEER TYAGI	KARLY BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32786	7596751	NITIN NAGAR	KARLY BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32787	2862779	ARBIND CHOUHAN	KARMA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32788	2985178	SAMIR SINGH	KARMA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32789	989997	KRISHNA SINGH	KARMA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32790	1337648	RAVEENDIRAN MURUGAIAN	KARMA GOLDEN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC193924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32791	1392788	ALOK PAPRIWAL	KARMA GOLDEN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC193924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32792	2912057	KARTIKEY AGNIHOTRI	KARMAL HEALTH TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC227896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32793	2912527	MALVIKA RANA	KARMAL HEALTH TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC227896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32794	2419780	SURENDRA ROY	KARMATH LEASING & HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC053561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32795	303887	MUKTA GOENKA	KARMATH LEASING & HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC053561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32796	778479	ASHOK GOENKA	KARMATH LEASING & HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC053561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32797	3175572	NEERAJ KHURANA	KARMATH OUTSOURCINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32798	3175604	PARVEEN SHARMA	KARMATH OUTSOURCINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32799	163270	ANJALEKA KRIPLANI	KARMEE LANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32800	3105937	SUNIL DIWAN	KARMS ADVERTISING AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1993PTC052501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32801	3105941	SUBHASH DIWAN	KARMS ADVERTISING AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1993PTC052501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32802	1332688	NISHANT MALIK	KARMSHIL INFRABUILDPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC216472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32803	1755012	KAMAL MALIK	KARMSHIL INFRABUILDPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC216472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32804	1332688	NISHANT MALIK	KARMSHIL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC216504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32805	1755012	KAMAL MALIK	KARMSHIL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC216504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32806	561721	SHIBAJI PANJA	KARNA AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50103DL1988PTC031143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32807	593799	KAUSTUV RAY	KARNA AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50103DL1988PTC031143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32808	7132902	DIPPRIYA MITTER	KARNA AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50103DL1988PTC031143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32809	1309046	JAWAHAR LAL	KARNA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PLC160648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32810	2296988	ASHISH LUTHRA	KARNA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PLC160648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32811	2919161	VIDYA GULATI	KARNA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PLC160648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32812	3173224	SUSHIL SHARMA	KARNA SALES AND SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1971PTC005605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32813	49086	RAJ KAPOOR	KARNA SALES AND SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1971PTC005605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32814	1835378	SARITA TAKRU	KARNAL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32815	2250809	VINOD KUMAR	KARNAL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32816	1835378	SARITA TAKRU	KARNAL CONVENTION CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100HR2008PTC038284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32817	2250809	VINOD KUMAR	KARNAL CONVENTION CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100HR2008PTC038284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32818	310462	KARAMBIR JANGRA	KARNAL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2006PTC036347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32819	310514	RANI BALA	KARNAL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2006PTC036347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32820	1640743	RAJESH GUPTA	KARNAL FLOUR MILLS LIMITED	U17117DL1996PLC077242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32821	1896026	JAI GUPTA	KARNAL FLOUR MILLS LIMITED	U17117DL1996PLC077242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32822	2467661	SHASHI GUPTA	KARNAL FLOUR MILLS LIMITED	U17117DL1996PLC077242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32823	1835378	SARITA TAKRU	KARNAL MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2008PTC038250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32824	2250809	VINOD KUMAR	KARNAL MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2008PTC038250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32825	1835378	SARITA TAKRU	KARNAL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32826	2250809	VINOD KUMAR	KARNAL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32827	1835378	SARITA TAKRU	KARNAL RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32828	2250809	VINOD KUMAR	KARNAL RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32829	2481249	KAPIL CHADHA	KARNI NESTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC179287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32830	7332707	AASHU SHARMA	KARNI NESTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC179287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32831	1561186	SONIA NANGIA	KAROBAAAR COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32832	219958	RAJESH KAPOOR	KAROBAAAR COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32833	263641	ANJULA NAGPAL	KAROBAAAR COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32834	7556555	BIMLA PANDE	KAROLINA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC236468	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32835	7556556	GAURAV PANDEY	KAROLINA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC236468	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32836	2530313	PRASANT TRIPATHY	KARP PROJECTS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2005PTC137843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32837	2539246	CHANDER SINGH	KARP PROJECTS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2005PTC137843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32838	1167302	HAZEL SIROMONI	KARPEDIEM DESIGN STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC130471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32839	809420	NAVEEN SIROMONI	KARPEDIEM DESIGN STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC130471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32840	1576694	SUNDEEP MISRA	KARRTOOS SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC042191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32841	5300187	NAND MISHRA	KARRTOOS SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC042191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32842	2374312	SANJAY KUMAR	KARSAN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52324DL2008PTC185826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32843	2374347	KARUNA KUMARI	KARSAN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52324DL2008PTC185826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32844	2479106	MAHESH SAHU	KARSAN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52324DL2008PTC185826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32845	1172727	MAHESH AGRAWAL	KARSHNI COPPER (INDIA) LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC064770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32846	2141667	NEERAJ AGRAWAL	KARSHNI COPPER (INDIA) LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC064770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32847	847435	VIJAY AGRAWAL	KARSHNI COPPER (INDIA) LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC064770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32848	127045	YOGESH GUPTA	KARSNA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32849	2619784	JITENDER GUPTA	KARSNA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32850	1948706	MANJIT KANG	KARTAAR DEVCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202HR2012PTC045811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32851	5256613	AMARJIT KANG	KARTAAR DEVCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202HR2012PTC045811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32852	1180557	MANOJ GUPTA	KARTAVYA-SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32853	1355953	USHA GUPTA	KARTAVYA-SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32854	202463	PROMILA BHATIA	KARTIK CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32855	202470	PREM BHATIA	KARTIK CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32856	6520054	RAHUL	KARTIK CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2010PTC201188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32857	6729714	NEERAJ KUMAR	KARTIK CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2010PTC201188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32858	167881	SUNITA GOEL	KARTIK INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32859	167894	BRIJ GOEL	KARTIK INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32860	1977446	RUCHI KAPOOR	KARTIK PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2008PTC173174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32861	1977577	MANISH KAPOOR	KARTIK PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2008PTC173174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32862	3071582	GAURAV KOHLI	KARTIK RESORTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC227155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32863	3071584	HARISH KUMAR	KARTIK RESORTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC227155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32864	209574	SANJAY MALHOTRA	KARTIK SHARE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1999PTC102846	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32865	5322471	RAJESH THAKUR	KARTIK SHARE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1999PTC102846	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32866	2208920	GIRISH CHAND	KARTIK WATER & BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2012PTC229984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32867	3628572	NEERAJ TYAGI	KARTIK WATER & BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2012PTC229984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32868	2840041	MANOJ JAIN	KARTIKAY AND AASHIRWAAD CORPORATESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC197558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32869	5132101	ANJANI SHARMA	KARTIKAY AND AASHIRWAAD CORPORATESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC197558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32870	2269441	ASHOK KUMAR	KARTIKAY HOLIDAY FUN AND ADVENTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32871	3509025	POONAM GOYAL	KARTIKE INSURANCE CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32872	3530723	NITIN GOYAL	KARTIKE INSURANCE CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32873	3399586	KAPIL PATHAK	KARTTIKEYA POLYMERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32874	3407061	DHARAM PATHAK	KARTTIKEYA POLYMERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32875	2366853	PANKAJ LUNIA	KARUNA LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32876	2424400	VIJAY LUNIA	KARUNA LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32877	2490155	JASBIR GROVER	KARUNA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC076884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32878	3124703	RANJIT SINGH	KARUNA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC076884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32879	1626849	SURABHI KUMAR	KARVIK ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC084969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32880	1730700	VINAY KUMAR	KARVIK ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC084969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32881	2359504	SAUMIL SHARMA	KARVIK ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC084969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32882	1894549	ASHA JAIN	KARVIN AUTOMOTIVES & FILTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32883	2757054	VIJAY JAIN	KARVIN AUTOMOTIVES & FILTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32884	2956796	RAVI KUMAR	KARVY ALLOYS & METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC203073	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32885	5320757	KULDEEP VERMA	KARVY ALLOYS & METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC203073	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32886	2939705	NAVENDU BABBAR	KARVY TECHNOPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200455	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32887	2956842	VILAS BABBAR	KARVY TECHNOPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200455	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32888	2939705	NAVENDU BABBAR	KARVY WALL MOUNT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32889	2996143	MONIKA BABBAR	KARVY WALL MOUNT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32890	5141429	PAMPOSH KALLA	KARYA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32891	5141673	KISHNI HANDOO	KARYA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32892	2273892	AJIT HORA	KARYT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32893	2273893	YATINDER MANCHANDA	KARYT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32894	1314760	SAMITH CHOWDHURY	KAS FERTILISERS & CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC201784	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32895	1314795	ATUL GOYAL	KAS FERTILISERS & CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC201784	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32896	1314760	SAMITH CHOWDHURY	KAS GEMS AND JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2001PTC112367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32897	1314795	ATUL GOYAL	KAS GEMS AND JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2001PTC112367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32898	1778708	POONAM GARG	KAS NETWORKING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2006PTC146709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32899	1778743	SUNIL GARG	KAS NETWORKING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2006PTC146709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32900	2785705	NARENDRA SHARMA	KAS SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15140DL2007PTC164117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32901	2785722	VIJAY SHARMA	KAS SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15140DL2007PTC164117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32902	1768141	SHYAM AGGARWAL	KASALI STAR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32903	2628625	SUBHASH SINGLA	KASALI STAR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32904	2050280	SARFARAZ BOZA	KASH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32905	2082613	SHAHABUDDIN ABDUL SALAM	KASH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32906	3204704	RAGHVENDRA PRATAP	KASHAP ONLINE MARKETING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC209954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32907	3204709	GEETA RANI	KASHAP ONLINE MARKETING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC209954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32908	1828959	SAUD MIRZA	KASHERA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32909	2211880	RANI SINGH	KASHERA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32910	2219962	SHIV LAL	KASHERA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32911	3643524	ALKA AGGARWAL	KASHI COLLOIDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC227226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32912	3643530	ASEEM GUPTA	KASHI COLLOIDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC227226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32913	3415096	MAMATA DEVI	KASHIS LIFESCENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC216925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32914	3448297	MUKESH SINGH	KASHIS LIFESCENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC216925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32915	1766682	VINAY WALIA	KASHISH AIR CONDITIONING & ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29192DL2007PTC169887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32916	1766738	JYOTI WALIA	KASHISH AIR CONDITIONING & ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29192DL2007PTC169887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32917	1233167	SANGEETA JAIN	KASHISH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32918	1647383	NAVEEN JAIN	KASHISH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32919	3521596	BALJEET GARG	KASHISH BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC225063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32920	3616376	MAMTA GARG	KASHISH BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC225063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32921	2007533	KAMLESH RASTOGI	KASHISH COUNTRY RESORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC173747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32922	2007549	KASHISH RASTOGI	KASHISH COUNTRY RESORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC173747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32923	2007549	KASHISH RASTOGI	KASHISH GEMS AND JEWELLERY PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC194053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32924	2745254	ASHOK RASTOGI	KASHISH GEMS AND JEWELLERY PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC194053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32925	5295172	GOPAL AGRAWAL	KASHISH INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY GROUPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32926	5295175	SHISHIR AGRAWAL	KASHISH INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY GROUPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32927	7493053	NITIN KUMAR	KASHISH MANAGEMENT AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC188789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32928	7555605	JASVINDER KAUR	KASHISH MANAGEMENT AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC188789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32929	3297687	BHUVNESH GULERIA	KASHISH PRODUCTS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2000PTC104175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32930	3380827	NARESH GULERIA	KASHISH PRODUCTS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2000PTC104175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32931	2530072	RAVINDER LOHIA	KASHISH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32932	7117892	KULDEEP NEGI	KASHISH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32933	2016799	NEERAJ BUDHIRAJA	KASHISH SECURITIES SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC177171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32934	2016801	UMA BUDHIRAJA	KASHISH SECURITIES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC177171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32935	3297687	BHUVNESH GULERIA	KASHISH VINYL PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1998PTC095869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32936	3380827	NARESH GULERIA	KASHISH VINYL PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1998PTC095869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32937	3042794	ALTAF MASOODI	KASHMIR CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17219DL2010PTC206258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32938	3047024	ZAHOOOR RATHER	KASHMIR CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17219DL2010PTC206258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32939	2744022	KHURSHEED ZAHGEER	KASHMIR ONLINE TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32940	2758235	SADAF JAHGEER	KASHMIR ONLINE TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32941	1660622	KHURSHEED PEER	KASHMIR TRAVELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC177736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32942	2081661	NAZIR PEER	KASHMIR TRAVELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC177736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32943	163624	DEEPAK DAING	KASHMIR VANASPATI PRIVATE LTD	U15141DL1979PTC009419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32944	381603	PREM GROVER	KASHMIR VANASPATI PRIVATE LTD	U15141DL1979PTC009419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32945	1271531	SUNIL TANWAR	KASHUK BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32946	1271542	SANJEEV KUMAR	KASHUK BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32947	2588387	RAJ KAMAL	KASHUQA ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC189837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32948	3613469	RAJESH ASWAL	KASHUQA ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC189837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32949	3616938	PRAVENDRA KUMAR	KASHUQA ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC189837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32950	3583249	SUMAN	KASHVI FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2012PTC233940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32951	5209325	KRISHAN	KASHVI FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2012PTC233940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32952	1237310	VIJENDRA GUPTA	KASHVI METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36996DL2010PTC201930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32953	2887467	RASHI JAIN	KASHVI METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36996DL2010PTC201930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32954	1673451	PURNIMA KHANNA	KASHVI VISUALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32955	1673470	KULDEEP RAJ	KASHVI VISUALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32956	1557850	JITENDER KASHYAP	KASHYAP CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1989PTC035133	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32957	1558106	RUCHI KASHYAP	KASHYAP CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1989PTC035133	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32958	2192861	CHANDRA SINGH	KASHYAP INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC200912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32959	2971555	VIMLESH	KASHYAP INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC200912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32960	1806884	RAJENDRA SHARMA	KASHYAP ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32961	2319121	KRISHNACHANDRA SHARMA	KASHYAP ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32962	794003	ANIL SHARMA	KASHYAP ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32963	201858	POOJA RASTOGI	KASI RAM SOFTECH (INDIA) LIMITED	U27102DL1996PLC077097	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32964	2944635	BHARAT BISHT	KASI RAM SOFTECH (INDIA) LIMITED	U27102DL1996PLC077097	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32965	688082	SUDHISH RASTOGI	KASI RAM SOFTECH (INDIA) LIMITED	U27102DL1996PLC077097	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32966	1224284	SHARAT JAIN	KASP PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC012307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32967	823617	KESHAB JAIN	KASP PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC012307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32968	556109	VINOD KHANNA	KASPER LAMINATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32969	556202	RENU KHANNA	KASPER LAMINATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32970	556266	PULKIT KHANNA	KASPER LAMINATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32971	405986	ASHOK KUMAR	KASSA FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32972	405986	ASHOK KUMAR	KASSA HOLDINGS AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32973	6551189	VIJAY CHANDAK	KASSA HOLDINGS AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32974	887755	ASHA KHURANA	KASTROL CHIT FUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32975	2098593	MANISH DATT	KASTROS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC219286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32976	3506910	POUKINLIU PAMEI	KASTROS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC219286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32977	2799596	SHAMITA	KASUALI ROYALS HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC197147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32978	2799606	SANJAY JAIN	KASUALI ROYALS HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC197147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32979	2799596	SHAMITA	KASUALI ROYALS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC200832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32980	2799606	SANJAY JAIN	KASUALI ROYALS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC200832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32981	3267472	BHAGWAN SINGH	KASWAN ROLLING FLOUR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15311HR2006PTC036024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32982	3267599	UMED SINGH	KASWAN ROLLING FLOUR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15311HR2006PTC036024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32983	510966	ROOP THAPAR	KAT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2000PTC104849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32984	565972	JAWAHIR TIKOO	KAT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2000PTC104849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32985	566024	ROHIT KUMAR	KAT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2000PTC104849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32986	566094	VIKAS MAKHUA	KAT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2000PTC104849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32987	634854	ASHU CHOPRA	KAT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2000PTC104849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32988	634887	TRIPTA THAPAR	KAT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2000PTC104849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32989	634906	OM THAPAR	KAT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2000PTC104849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32990	1184095	SACHIDANAND SWAMI	KATABATIC ADVENTURES PORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2005PTC139036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32991	1184134	AMIT SINGH	KATABATIC ADVENTURES PORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2005PTC139036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32992	2064063	SOHAN DANG	KATARIA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2004PTC130213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32993	2831259	SUBHASH CHAND	KATARIA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2004PTC130213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32994	2621631	PURUSHOTTAM PRAKASH CHAND	KATARIA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32995	2621657	TARACHAND PRAKASH CHAND	KATARIA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32996	1366670	RAVINDER KATARIA	KATARIA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC102658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32997	1862025	DINESH MONGHA	KATARIA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC102658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32998	1363390	KRISHAN BANSAL	KATHUA TEXTILE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2009PTC039785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
32999	7034077	EMAN HOSSAIN	KATHUA TEXTILE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2009PTC039785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33000	7036403	LALIT KUMAR	KATHUA TEXTILE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2009PTC039785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33001	497256	PARVEEN KATHURIA	KATHURIA WIRE AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2006PTC153638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33002	497695	RAKESH KATHURIA	KATHURIA WIRE AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2006PTC153638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33003	268940	SALONI KOTWAL	KATONI PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2012PTC237950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33004	5265953	RUDRA KOTWAL	KATONI PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2012PTC237950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33005	5209117	ANIRUDH SINGH	KATOS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC234550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33006	5209138	MANJU YADAV	KATOS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC234550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33007	5212286	GANGA YADAV	KATOS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC234550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33008	7237390	MAYANK KUMAR	KATYA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33009	7591676	RAJ SINGH	KATYA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33010	7608847	RAHUL MAVI	KATYA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33011	1059706	HARPREET WALIA	KATYAL FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1998PTC094340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33012	118412	SURINDER KATYAL	KATYAL FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1998PTC094340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33013	3443253	RITU BHARGAW	KATYANI CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC220098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33014	3443263	AMIT KUMAR	KATYANI CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC220098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33015	2933363	PARITOSH KUMAR	KATYANI INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33016	2933373	ANJANI KUMAR	KATYANI INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33017	2172121	HARSHVARDHAN JAISWAL	KATYANI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33018	255229	VIJAYA JAISWAL	KATYANI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33019	3595137	ASHUTOSH AWASTHI	KATYANI TEETH & GUMS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85120DL2011PTC224239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33020	3595194	DURGA	KATYANI TEETH & GUMS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85120DL2011PTC224239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33021	1115615	ALKA DUBEY	KATYAYANI FASHION TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2005PTC136085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33022	1115651	MANOJ DUBEY	KATYAYANI FASHION TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2005PTC136085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33023	1283652	RAJEEV LOCHAN	KATYAYANI FASHION TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2005PTC136085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33024	2938308	SANJAY KUMAR	KATYAYANI HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC040339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33025	2938322	USHA RANI	KATYAYANI HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC040339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33026	1115651	MANOJ DUBEY	KATYAYANI TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33027	6975274	ZAL DAVER	KATYAYANI TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33028	1372021	SATYA CHAUHAN	KATYAYANI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2006PTC154473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33029	1749992	MAHENDER SINGH	KATYAYANI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2006PTC154473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33030	1576173	PANKAJ KAUDINYA	KAUDINYA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2006PLC156999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33031	880222	PRAMOD KUMAR	KAUDINYA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2006PLC156999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33032	880229	MANISHA PANKAJ	KAUDINYA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2006PLC156999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33033	1576173	PANKAJ KAUDINYA	KAUDINYA ORGANICS LIMITED	U15329DL2005PLC135809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33034	880222	PRAMOD KUMAR	KAUDINYA ORGANICS LIMITED	U15329DL2005PLC135809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33035	880229	MANISHA PANKAJ	KAUDINYA ORGANICS LIMITED	U15329DL2005PLC135809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33036	2989621	MANOJ BHATIA	KAULITES G4 AGRI PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33037	2989653	DINESH GOYAT	KAULITES G4 AGRI PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33038	3008502	ANIL KUMAR	KAULITES G4 AGRI PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33039	3029451	SANDEEP BHUKER	KAULITES G4 AGRI PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33040	1984614	AMAR SHARMA	KAUNTEI INDIA TOURSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC174567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33041	1984637	JUGAL SHARMA	KAUNTEI INDIA TOURSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC174567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33042	3475140	SANJIV KAURA	KAURA BANAKAR & CHADHA FOUNDATION	U80300DL2011NPL223070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33043	3475149	SATISH KAURA	KAURA BANAKAR & CHADHA FOUNDATION	U80300DL2011NPL223070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33044	3493472	RITU KAURA	KAURA BANAKAR & CHADHA FOUNDATION	U80300DL2011NPL223070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33045	5320835	GULAM KHWAJA	KAUSAR INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC239744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33046	5320838	KAUSAR HASAN	KAUSAR INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC239744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33047	2868588	SANTOSH KUMAR	KAUSHAL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC203169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33048	3019285	VIVEK RANJAN	KAUSHAL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC203169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33049	2060960	NEETA KAUSHIK	KAUSHALYA CONTRACTORS AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC117128	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33050	3189036	DEEP SHIKHA	KAUSHALYA CONTRACTORS AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC117128	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33051	885593	JAGDISH SHARMA	KAUSHALYA CONTRACTORS AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC117128	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33052	391858	MOHINDER PAL	KAUSHALYA WOOLLEN MILLS PVT.LTD.	U17117HR1990PTC030873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33053	391887	ASHOK KATHPAL	KAUSHALYA WOOLLEN MILLS PVT.LTD.	U17117HR1990PTC030873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33054	3161515	RAKESH SHARMA	KAUSHAMBI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33055	3161518	RAJ SHARMA	KAUSHAMBI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33056	3424158	YOGESH SHARMA	KAUSHIK BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52605DL2012PTC233053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33057	5206463	HIMANSHU SHARMA	KAUSHIK BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52605DL2012PTC233053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33058	1017845	DINESH KUMAR	KAUSHIK COMTECH EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2005PTC131967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33059	520081	MAHABIR SINGH	KAUSHIK COMTECH EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2005PTC131967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33060	3448185	VINEET SHARMA	KAUSHIK METAL CASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2011PTC216844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33061	3448215	SACHIN SHARMA	KAUSHIK METAL CASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2011PTC216844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33062	3488731	SAROJ PAT	KAUSHIK METAL CASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2011PTC216844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33063	3497544	DEEPAK SHARMA	KAUSHIK METAL CASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2011PTC216844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33064	2467469	SANJEEV KUMAR	KAUSHIK SURGICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33065	3639971	AMRITA CHANCHAL	KAUSHIK SURGICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33066	2561912	KAUSHAL KUMAR	KAUSHNIK BUILDCAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33067	7458344	SHRAVAN YADAV	KAUSHNIK BUILDCAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33068	2539198	NIKITA BINOD	KAUSHNIK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC233427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33069	2561912	KAUSHAL KUMAR	KAUSHNIK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC233427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33070	3217071	KALIM KHAN	KAUTILYA POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC213340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33071	3217084	MANSOOR KHAN	KAUTILYA POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC213340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33072	2380899	ARJUN LALLA	KAVARJ IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33073	2380921	KAVITA LALLA	KAVARJ IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33074	7162272	YOGESH NAGAR	KAVELL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC203803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33075	7166207	SHYAMVEER SINGH	KAVELL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC203803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33076	7591876	RAKA NAGAR	KAVELL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC203803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33077	2315947	GAUTAM SARKAR	KAVERY BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33078	2338241	NARSINGH SINGH	KAVERY BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33079	1517408	ANIL GUPTA	KAVERY DISTRIBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL1999PTC102473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33080	584028	MASTAN RANA	KAVERY DISTRIBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL1999PTC102473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33081	2315947	GAUTAM SARKAR	KAVERY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC148983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33082	2338241	NARSINGH SINGH	KAVERY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC148983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33083	2689627	HARSH SAXENA	KAVI MANUFACTURING ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC192648	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33084	7158608	HIMANI SAXENA	KAVI MANUFACTURING ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC192648	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33085	3262250	KUMAR RANJAN	KAVIRA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33086	3262256	CHANDNA KUMAR	KAVIRA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33087	1319667	DEEPAK LALWANI	KAVISH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC180369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33088	2510852	VIJAY PATEL	KAVISH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC180369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33089	2744956	SHEETAL ANAND	KAVISH SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33090	601862	TUSHAR ANAND	KAVISH SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33091	462527	SUNIL SHARMA	KAVISHA EARTH MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176970	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33092	462531	AJAY SHARMA	KAVISHA EARTH MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176970	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33093	757504	DEV SHARMA	KAVISHA EARTH MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176970	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33094	462527	SUNIL SHARMA	KAVISHA MOTORS AGRAPRIVATE LIMITED.	U50101DL2001PTC109739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33095	462531	AJAY SHARMA	KAVISHA MOTORS AGRAPRIVATE LIMITED.	U50101DL2001PTC109739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33096	757504	DEV SHARMA	KAVISHA MOTORS AGRAPRIVATE LIMITED.	U50101DL2001PTC109739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33097	2219634	JAI GUPTA	KAVITA DYES PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2012PTC239873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33098	5294338	JITENDER	KAVITA DYES PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2012PTC239873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33099	5294342	KAVITA	KAVITA DYES PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2012PTC239873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33100	1481809	DEEPAK BEHAL	KAVITA SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC155051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33101	884961	KAVITA BEHAL	KAVITA SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC155051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33102	6416512	VENKATARAMAN BALAJI	KAVURU PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138025	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33103	7267598	VENU THOTTEMPUDI	KAVURU PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138025	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33104	3639032	SUNNY KALRA	KAVYA IRON & SCAFFOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29246DL2012PTC238766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33105	3639040	SANJAY KALRA	KAVYA IRON & SCAFFOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29246DL2012PTC238766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33106	2226219	SHIV SHARMA	KAVYA PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC203776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33107	2769388	RAVI SHARMA	KAVYA PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC203776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33108	3460214	VIDYA WATI	KAVYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC042514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33109	3460239	MEENU CHHIKARA	KAVYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC042514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33110	6549350	KUSHAL NAGAR	KAVYA TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33111	7162268	GAURAV KUMAR	KAVYA TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33112	5270678	RAKESH BAJAJ	KAVYAM JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC238904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33113	5270761	SUNITA BAJAJ	KAVYAM JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC238904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33114	1392730	MARIE NOELLE JAFFRE KHAN	KAWA MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33115	701626	HAMEED KHAN	KAWA MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33116	435426	YASH KAWATRA	KAWATRA PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL1991PTC042654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33117	435453	SAURABH KAWATRA	KAWATRA PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL1991PTC042654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33118	436854	JOGINDER KAWATRA	KAWATRA PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL1991PTC042654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33119	439095	JOGINDER KAWATRA	KAWATRA PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL1991PTC042654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33120	1803409	MANOJ SHARMA	KAY BUILDWELL PVT LTD	U70109DL2006PTC149850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33121	3064958	CHANDEN CHAURASIYA	KAY BUILDWELL PVT LTD	U70109DL2006PTC149850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33122	958415	MUKESH WALIA	KAY COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33123	969374	KARAN WALIA	KAY COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33124	1846236	DEEPAK GOEL	KAY DEE EMM ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1999PTC099076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33125	1957929	MAYANK GOYAL	KAY DEE EMM ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1999PTC099076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33126	109392	KARAMJEET SINGH	KAY EMM NETWORK SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33127	44381	RAJIV BASU	KAY ESS COMP SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC118341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33128	44401	ANITA BASU	KAY ESS COMP SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC118341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33129	975344	RASLEEN KAUR	KAY FIVE HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC126652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33130	975553	AMIT SINGH	KAY FIVE HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC126652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33131	2390897	HARDESH KUMAR	KAY KAY HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC185149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33132	3258191	SAVITA DEWAN	KAY KAY HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC185149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33133	2222371	SURENDER BOTHRA	KAY PEE CHEWING PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33134	287536	RAKESH BOTHRA	KAY PEE CHEWING PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33135	2602885	PRITAM RANA	KAY PEE LAMINATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1996PTC075380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33136	2602909	SHAKUNTLA RANA	KAY PEE LAMINATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1996PTC075380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33137	6746985	JYOTINDRA DUBEY	KAY RAGHAV COTTONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33138	6746986	PRADEEP DUBEY	KAY RAGHAV COTTONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33139	1906857	UMESH ARORA	KAY READ AND READERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2008PTC178488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33140	1935851	SIDDHARTH ARORA	KAY READ AND READERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2008PTC178488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33141	2267851	MADHURENDRA MISHRA	KAY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33142	2267896	PRADEEPIKA MISHRA	KAY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33143	3425625	DINESH KOHLI	KAY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33144	5184048	JOGINDER	KAY TECH GYAN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR2012PTC046427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33145	5270900	KRISHAN YADAV	KAY TECH GYAN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR2012PTC046427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33146	176886	KAY WILHELMESEN	KAY W RESORTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC163329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33147	2550844	PETER WILHELMESEN	KAY W RESORTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC163329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33148	1130470	AJAIPAL SINGH	KAYAK ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29111DL2006PTC148435	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33149	1130528	RAVINDER AGNIHOTRI	KAYAK ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29111DL2006PTC148435	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33150	3384133	RITESH CHAURASIYA	KAYAKALP AYURVEDA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52310DL2011PTC215421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33151	3389131	BRIJESH CHAURASIA	KAYAKALP AYURVEDA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52310DL2011PTC215421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33152	2413842	SHOUKAT MOHAMMED KHAN	KAYAM KHANI CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPERS ANDENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMMITED	U45400DL2008PTC186036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33153	2416215	MOHAMMED SALIM	KAYAM KHANI CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPERS ANDENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMMITED	U45400DL2008PTC186036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33154	3374665	BABU KHAN	KAYAM KHANI CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPERS ANDENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMMITED	U45400DL2008PTC186036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33155	3374754	MOHAMMED ALI	KAYAM KHANI CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPERS ANDENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMMITED	U45400DL2008PTC186036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33156	1984006	SANJAY SETHI	KAYDEE AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33157	588822	RAVI KAPOOR	KAYDEE LOGISTICS AND PROJECTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC137558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33158	588936	DHIRAJ KANORIA	KAYDEE LOGISTICS AND PROJECTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC137558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33159	3209466	MAHENDRA GUPTA	KAYEM ALBRONZE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33160	397339	KRISHAN KHANUJO	KAYEM ALBRONZE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33161	5189652	RAJ BENEWAL	KAYLIA HAIR EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33162	5189682	THIERRY YETEDJI	KAYLIA HAIR EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33163	3609657	RANA RAHBAR	KAYNAT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC225939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33164	3609763	MOHD RASHEED	KAYNAT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC225939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33165	2185413	PRASHANT ANAND	KAYS ORGANIC HEALTHPRIVATE LIMITED	U01120DL2008PTC179156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33166	2185427	NARINDER SINGH	KAYS ORGANIC HEALTHPRIVATE LIMITED	U01120DL2008PTC179156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33167	2189518	HARSHBIR SINGH	KAYS ORGANIC HEALTHPRIVATE LIMITED	U01120DL2008PTC179156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33168	2053084	KARAN GUPTA	KAYSER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL1996PTC081675	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33169	7263864	KUNAL GUPTA	KAYSER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL1996PTC081675	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33170	1635549	KANISHKA SHARMA	KAYSHAO SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33171	840629	DINESH GUPTA	KAYSHAO SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33172	1780128	VINOD SHARMA	KAYSONS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC176772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33173	3098780	KANTA SHARMA	KAYSONS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC176772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33174	1606679	KUNAL GAUR	KAYTECH INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33175	2590980	BRIJ SHARMA	KAYTECH INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33176	332899	KAVITA SAXENA	KAYVIAT INTERNATIONAL PROJECTCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U14140DL2005PTC134408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33177	5131054	ANIMESH SINHA	KAYVIAT INTERNATIONAL PROJECTCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U14140DL2005PTC134408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33178	2945017	HIROSHI FUKUDOME	KAZOKUTEI RESTAURANT INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U55209DL2011PTC212333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33179	3103718	YOICHI UCHIYAMA	KAZOKUTEI RESTAURANT INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U55209DL2011PTC212333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33180	5129557	NOBUTO TSUTSUI	KAZOKUTEI RESTAURANT INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U55209DL2011PTC212333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33181	5134504	NOBUO MIKI	KAZOKUTEI RESTAURANT INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U55209DL2011PTC212333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33182	1548101	BHAVESH DEV	KB ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33183	2837512	SHIV SINGH	KB ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33184	2842757	DEEPAK BANGA	KB ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33185	2844183	MADHUARI RAI	KB ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33186	2844189	NRIPENDRA RAI	KB ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33187	1880094	AMIT GUMBER	KBC ACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2011PTC225136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33188	6602871	PUNEET GUMBER	KBC ACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2011PTC225136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33189	1308132	MOHAN CHANDAN	KBC ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC089986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33190	174505	DEV BANSAL	KBC ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC089986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33191	371828	CHARANJIT SINGH	KBC INTERCON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL1989PLC034992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33192	371872	BALWINDER SINGH	KBC INTERCON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL1989PLC034992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33193	2283967	NARENDER KUMAR	KBC MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33194	2310891	MUKESH JAI BHAGWAN	KBC MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33195	2039208	AMAR KUMAR	KBC MERCANTILE INDIA LIMITED	U74900DL2011PLC226456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33196	2551281	HEMANT KUMAR	KBC MERCANTILE INDIA LIMITED	U74900DL2011PLC226456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33197	2877964	ANIMA KUMAR	KBC MERCANTILE INDIA LIMITED	U74900DL2011PLC226456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33198	3085992	NEERAJ ANAND	KBC MERCANTILE INDIA LIMITED	U74900DL2011PLC226456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33199	2930387	RAMDHANI SINGH	KBC REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33200	3373320	KIRAN SINGH	KBC REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33201	1538830	RAVI GOYAL	KBG EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1999PTC098627	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33202	1538836	REKHA GOYAL	KBG EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1999PTC098627	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33203	1619967	KULBHUSHAN GOYAL	KBG EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1999PTC098627	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33204	3469465	RAVINDER CHAHAL	KBJ SECURITY AGENCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC126959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33205	733406	SARVJIT CHAHAL	KBJ SECURITY AGENCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC126959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33206	336674	MEENAKSHI KUMAR	KBK CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC141035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33207	407500	RAAJ MUTTREJA	KBK CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC141035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33208	265768	RAMESH BAJAJ	KBK ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33209	2886455	SHAILESH SUMAN	KBK ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33210	1519399	KANWAR GUPTA	KBL DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45200DL2006PLC156061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33211	1521571	VED PRAKASH	KBL DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45200DL2006PLC156061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33212	1581336	MUKESH GUPTA	KBL DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45200DL2006PLC156061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act, 2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33213	1519399	KANWAR GUPTA	KBL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC145822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33214	1581336	MUKESH GUPTA	KBL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC145822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33215	1445814	BASU SHARMA	KBM GEMS AND JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36996DL2007PTC162994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33216	2533651	ARVIND JAIN	KBM GEMS AND JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36996DL2007PTC162994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33217	2734336	DINESH BANSIL	KBM SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33218	3075912	AMARJIT SINGH	KBM SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33219	2017109	BHARAT BHUSHAN	KBN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33220	2017125	GAURAV AGARWAL	KBN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33221	3397649	DHARAM RAJ	KBP DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC230744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33222	3397657	MOHD AHMED	KBP DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC230744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33223	5153035	SHABNAM PARVEEN	KBP DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC230744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33224	3187921	RAJENDER KUMAR	KBR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC209071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33225	3187929	KARAMJEET SINGH	KBR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC209071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33226	2049383	BHOOP SINGH	KBR LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC212481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33227	2969341	BHIM SINGH	KBR LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC212481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33228	6766970	ANITA	KBR LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC212481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33229	2049383	BHOOP SINGH	KBR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2010PTC207134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33230	2994532	NARESH SINGH	KBR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2010PTC207134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33231	2049383	BHOOP SINGH	KBR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33232	5202093	ROHIT	KBR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33233	2049383	BHOOP SINGH	KBR UDYOG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26940DL2011PTC224929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33234	2969331	RAM SINGH	KBR UDYOG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26940DL2011PTC224929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33235	2994532	NARESH SINGH	KBR UDYOG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26940DL2011PTC224929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33236	2340886	VIJIA MEHTA	KBS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33237	73640	SANJAY WAHI	KBS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33238	73647	KAMAL DUTTA	KBS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33239	1673417	SHILPI DHIR	KBSH EXPORT HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC203538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33240	494264	MAHENDER DHIR	KBSH EXPORT HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC203538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33241	494310	HARSH DHIR	KBSH EXPORT HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC203538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33242	2083445	RAM PRASAD CHOUHARY	KBU FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC177419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33243	2083485	RITESH RAJ	KBU FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC177419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33244	1798996	VARUN SHARMA	KBV INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33245	3511109	BHAWANA SHARMA	KBV INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33246	1488552	TATWA BHANU	KC & KT DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33247	1578567	KIRAN SHARMA	KC & KT DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33248	5287871	KELECHI NMELI	KC AND KEN INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC237219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33249	5287889	KINGSLEY IGBUTE	KC AND KEN INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC237219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33250	2739780	KULDEEP CHAUHAN	KC BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33251	2739797	ROBIN CHAUHAN	KC BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33252	2667392	CHEET RAM	KC CORPORATE PROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33253	72941	KAILASH CHAND	KC CORPORATE PROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33254	21417	SANJAY KALRA	KC GLASS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U26100DL2012PTC234843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33255	6959946	SANYA KALRA	KC GLASS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U26100DL2012PTC234843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33256	1005492	SONU AHUJA	KCA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17212DL2007PTC170064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33257	1093026	PRIYANKA AHUJA	KCA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17212DL2007PTC170064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33258	1005492	SONU AHUJA	KCA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC170063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33259	1093026	PRIYANKA AHUJA	KCA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC170063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33260	1896197	NEPAL KASANA	KCC BUILDERS INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC096935	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33261	1896297	AMITA KASANA	KCC BUILDERS INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC096935	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33262	5116459	RAKESH KASANA	KCC BUILDERS INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC096935	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33263	1921545	MANISH SHARMA	KCC INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC214937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33264	3331018	KIRTI SHARMA	KCC INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC214937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33265	2084855	AAYUSH GUPTA	KCG ASSOCIATES AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33266	2084871	SUDHIR GUPTA	KCG ASSOCIATES AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33267	2662371	SUMIT BISHT	KCG LEARNING RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC193785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33268	441054	ASHITA KHURANA	KCG LEARNING RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC193785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33269	1835748	NARESH SHARMA	KCI INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33270	2331226	BIJENDRA KUMAR	KCI INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33271	2731554	LALIT JAIN	KCL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33272	2731555	CHANDERKANT SHARMA	KCL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33273	3546264	ROHIN KUMAR	KCR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2011PTC043232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33274	3546277	KULDIP KUMAR	KCR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2011PTC043232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33275	3185129	SATYENDRA KUMAR	KCR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC209888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33276	3185194	SUMIT CHATURVEDI	KCR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC209888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33277	3612696	PANKAJ KUMAR	KCR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC209888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33278	3644674	NARENDRA KUMAR	KCR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC209888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33279	5198589	DEVESH SRIVASTAVA	KD INFOSOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33280	5198597	JACOB DORABIALSKI	KD INFOSOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33281	2704415	KAPIL PASRICHA	KD SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC195161	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33282	3121242	VIRENDER ISHWAR	KD SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC195161	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33283	1718785	NEERAJ KUMAR	KDFC SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65991DL2007PTC168750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33284	1762620	TRIPAT KAUR	KDFC SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65991DL2007PTC168750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33285	1208485	BRJU KAPUR	KDH HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2004PTC128183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33286	1883929	REETA KAPUR	KDH HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2004PTC128183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33287	1689826	SUDHA APTE	KDM SERVICE PROVIDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33288	2652984	HARSHVARDHAN APTE	KDM SERVICE PROVIDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33289	5173160	KARAMBIR SINGH	KDN CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC133547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33290	5173172	KULWANT SINGH	KDN CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC133547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33291	5174554	NARESH KUMAR	KDN CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC133547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33292	5324621	ADITYA SHARMA	KDS MARBLES & INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2012PTC239302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33293	5324636	VIVEK RAJ	KDS MARBLES & INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2012PTC239302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33294	5324637	VIRENDER NAYAL	KDS MARBLES & INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2012PTC239302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33295	5313792	MOHAN LAL	KDS OIL MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15141DL1988PTC034296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33296	5313796	SANJAY KUMAR	KDS OIL MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15141DL1988PTC034296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33297	5214051	ANITA BHOLA	KDT ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U28990DL2012PTC232946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33298	5214059	KEWAL BHOLA	KDT ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U28990DL2012PTC232946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33299	2284994	ASHOK SHARMA	KEDARNATH TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC182245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33300	2285011	UMESH KUMAR	KEDARNATH TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC182245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33301	2066458	ACHAL KEDIA	KEDIA APPARELS & TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2011PTC229005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33302	3513245	MADHU KEDIA	KEDIA APPARELS & TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2011PTC229005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33303	2066458	ACHAL KEDIA	KEDIA JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC229009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33304	3513245	MADHU KEDIA	KEDIA JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC229009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33305	1775388	ASHISH KEDIA	KEDIA LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2007PTC169755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33306	1775514	ABHINEET KEDIA	KEDIA LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2007PTC169755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33307	1799851	SARBAN KEDIA	KEDIA LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2007PTC169755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33308	2066458	ACHAL KEDIA	KEDIA SHRI JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC158447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33309	3513245	MADHU KEDIA	KEDIA SHRI JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC158447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33310	3109223	MADAN SAHA	KEEN DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33311	3109269	GULAM SARWAR	KEEN DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33312	3109281	ATHAR TAUHEED	KEEN DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33313	3109564	NITYANAND PRASAD	KEEN DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33314	3134526	SYED ASHRAF	KEEN DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33315	2525381	VAKEEL AHMED	KEEN SOFT TECH INDIA LIMITED	U72900DL2011PLC223786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33316	5246622	ZUBEDA	KEEN SOFT TECH INDIA LIMITED	U72900DL2011PLC223786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33317	2199454	SHASHI BALA	KEENAN REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC221331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33318	6801639	JAGBIR SINGH	KEENAN REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC221331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33319	5154035	SURINDER PAL	KEEPSAFE SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC229229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33320	5154038	ANITA	KEEPSAFE SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC229229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33321	3582566	PUNEET SHARMA	KEI GREEN ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U40300DL2011PTC224147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33322	3582595	VIPIB BATRA	KEI GREEN ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U40300DL2011PTC224147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33323	3606993	VIJAY GROVER	KEI GREEN ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U40300DL2011PTC224147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33324	5192038	SHEKHAR	KEIJA TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2011PTC223111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33325	6589704	MOHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN	KEIJA TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2011PTC223111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33326	2421115	HILDEGARD KEIL	KEIL INDIA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29118DL2006FTC152277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33327	432852	NEELESB ARORA	KEIL INDIA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29118DL2006FTC152277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33328	1062841	DINESH JAIN	KELA DEVI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33329	1062876	OM JAIN	KELA DEVI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33330	3093326	ANAR SINGH	KELAWATI LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2010PTC040819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33331	3110438	PARYAS SINGH	KELAWATI LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2010PTC040819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33332	5270609	PREYA HIRJI	KELIYE FASHION HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2012PTC237174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33333	5275324	KETNA HIRJI	KELIYE FASHION HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2012PTC237174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33334	2724962	AMIT KUMAR	KELLYWIZ CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33335	2724969	VIKRAM KUMAR	KELLYWIZ CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33336	6923036	SANJAY	KELNA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2011PTC042263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33337	6937421	SARVESH KUMAR	KELNA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2011PTC042263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33338	1148055	SANJAY SHARMA	KELVIN AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL1999PTC098366	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33339	3273213	RAJNISH SHARMA	KELVIN AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL1999PTC098366	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33340	1148055	SANJAY SHARMA	KELVIN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1999PTC098367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33341	3273213	RAJNISH SHARMA	KELVIN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1999PTC098367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33342	1228992	SHAKUNTLA LALWANI	KELVIN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33343	1602907	SUBHASH CHANDER	KELVIN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33344	1148055	SANJAY SHARMA	KELVIN SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29191DL1987PTC029789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33345	3273213	RAJNISH SHARMA	KELVIN SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29191DL1987PTC029789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33346	2327301	JAMAN KHAN	KEM FLOW GOLD HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATELIMITED	U52330DL2008PTC184804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33347	2334263	SAEED KHAN	KEM FLOW GOLD HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATELIMITED	U52330DL2008PTC184804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33348	2217611	VIJAY BHALLA	KEMFIN PAINTS (INDIA) LIMITED	U74899HR1996PLC033083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33349	2220846	KAMLESH BHALLA	KEMFIN PAINTS (INDIA) LIMITED	U74899HR1996PLC033083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33350	729783	LOKESH BHALLA	KEMFIN PAINTS (INDIA) LIMITED	U74899HR1996PLC033083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33351	1129897	MANOJ JAIN	KEMPTON KONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33352	558215	KAMAL JAIN	KEMPTON KONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33353	86416	SUNIL AGGARWAL	KEMPTO KONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33354	2502263	GOURI SHANKAR	KEMPY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33355	2739968	RAM PRASAD	KEMPY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33356	2706935	MUKESH ARYA	KEN HYDRAULICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33357	7115415	SAHIL ARYA	KEN HYDRAULICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33358	5258436	GAURAV TYAGI	KENISHA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC238754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33359	5258445	MAHAK GROVER	KENISHA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC238754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33360	5136164	AMADI TREASURE	KENNYROSE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC228521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33361	5136376	ROSE ONUAH	KENNYROSE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC228521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33362	6559062	MANOJ KUMAR	KENNYROSE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC228521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33363	2623072	KARNAIL SINGH	KENPO INDIA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2012PTC230921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33364	5178416	ANIL SIHAG	KENPO INDIA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2012PTC230921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33365	2625876	NEENA BHATIA	KENSTAR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC114479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33366	774866	SAMEER BHATIA	KENSTAR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC114479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33367	5218243	PANKAJ TYAGI	KENSTRAK DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC232615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33368	5272047	ROHIT TYAGI	KENSTRAK DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC232615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33369	2319704	SUSHILA YADAV	KENSU MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC184512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33370	2327782	SANTOSH YADAV	KENSU MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC184512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33371	402189	ALPANA MALIK	KENTECH ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021564	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33372	5240805	RAJEEV MALIK	KENTECH ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021564	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33373	3185630	KENNEDY UGWUSIE	KENVAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33374	3193692	EMEKA ARIRIGUZO	KENVAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33375	3277954	PRINCE BENJAMIN	KENVAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33376	5147797	WENQIANG XIAO	KENXINDA TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2012PTC231895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33377	5147852	RUI LI	KENXINDA TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2012PTC231895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33378	2561816	SANJAY SHARMA	KEON MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33379	5169518	JASPAL VERMA	KEON MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33380	5169561	KARAMJIT KAUR	KEON MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33381	2097239	RESHMA MANCHANDA	KEONA STYLE KREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2008PTC038455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33382	2122432	VEENA MALIK	KEONA STYLE KREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2008PTC038455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33383	2234026	PRAVEEN BEHL	KEPLER BROKING ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33384	2234039	RAVI MALHOTRA	KEPLER BROKING ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33385	5277381	DEEPANSHU MALIK	KEPLER INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC236590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33386	5277387	AJAY AGGARWAL	KEPLER INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC236590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33387	5277400	HARENDER BHATI	KEPLER INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC236590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33388	5277411	KAMAL MALIK	KEPLER INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC236590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33389	5190884	AJAY GUPTA	KEPLER TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33390	5190897	AMRITA SUMAN	KEPLER TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33391	5190903	ANNAPURNA BARNWAL	KEPLER TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33392	5190915	SONI PRIYA	KEPLER TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33393	1795264	VIJAY CHELL	KERALA AYURVEDA HOSPITALS PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC198069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33394	1964071	SUSHA RAMACHANDRAN	KERALA AYURVEDA HOSPITALS PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC198069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33395	3364598	RAVI NAIR	KERALAIT FASHION JEWELLERS PRIVATELIMITED	U36100DL2011PTC225243	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33396	3618355	KURIAKOSE JOSEPH	KERALAIT FASHION JEWELLERS PRIVATELIMITED	U36100DL2011PTC225243	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33397	1572703	FRANCOISE OTTOMANI	KERMANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33398	1572969	JEAN LECLERCQ	KERMANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33399	5118835	RAVI CHILLAR	KERRIA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33400	5118842	SHELJA BATRA	KERRIA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33401	5118850	ARCHANA KANOJIA	KERRIA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33402	5225488	SHILPY AGARWAL	KERRIA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33403	1841774	SUSHIL KUMAR	KESAR SHARE & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65991DL2007PTC170099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33404	1841812	RAJENDER KUMAR	KESAR SHARE & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65991DL2007PTC170099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33405	2157771	ASHOK PATANKAR	KESHA INVESTMENT PVT LTD	U67120DL1987PTC027473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33406	2188249	SREEKUMAR KODANGIL	KESHA INVESTMENT PVT LTD	U67120DL1987PTC027473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33407	2061849	SANDEEP KAPUR	KESHAV CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33408	2061949	VEENA KAPUR	KESHAV CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33409	1683909	HEMANT GODHA	KESHAV COMMERCIAL AND FINANCE INDIALIMITED	U65910DL1982PLC013013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33410	1684432	BELA GODHA	KESHAV COMMERCIAL AND FINANCE INDIALIMITED	U65910DL1982PLC013013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33411	5355804	SHIBU HALDAR	KESHAV COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC212380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33412	6589236	SHARMA SINGH	KESHAV COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC212380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33413	2150619	JAI GUPTA	KESHAV ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC216623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33414	3437091	PRAKASH TIWARI	KESHAV ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC216623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33415	3437095	SARTHAK CHANDER	KESHAV ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC216623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33416	3437106	SARTAJ SINGH	KESHAV ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC216623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33417	2002520	KESHAV DUA	KESHAV GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33418	2033775	NARENDRA DUA	KESHAV GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33419	5303827	JOGINDER SINGH	KESHAV GENERATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190HR2012PTC046450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33420	5303833	KASHMIRI LAL	KESHAV GENERATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190HR2012PTC046450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33421	127087	MONA CHAWLA	KESHAV HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC213026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33422	127106	SHASHI CHAWLA	KESHAV HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC213026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33423	3224520	SEEMA GUPTA	KESHAV INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33424	4303	RAJESH GUPTA	KESHAV INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33425	750221	SHASHI KAUSHIK	KESHAV INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33426	1809938	GULZAR KANOI	KESHAV KNITWEAR LIMITED	U18101DL2001PLC111215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33427	1980174	USHA GARODIA	KESHAV KNITWEAR LIMITED	U18101DL2001PLC111215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33428	78783	ARUN GARODIA	KESHAV KNITWEAR LIMITED	U18101DL2001PLC111215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33429	1076236	RITESH MITTAL	KESHAV MADHAV HOMESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC197461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33430	720363	YOGESH MITTAL	KESHAV MADHAV HOMESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC197461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33431	2264764	VINOD KUMAR	KESHAV RETAIL SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL2008PTC181870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33432	2264770	SUNIL KUMAR	KESHAV RETAIL SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL2008PTC181870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33433	2679817	SHASHI SAXENA	KESHAV SOFTWARES SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33434	2828284	ARADHANA THAKUR	KESHAV SOFTWARES SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33435	2138494	PEIMIAO LOU	KESHENG MACHINERY AND INDUSTRIALSUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33436	2552605	NAVEEN KUMAWAT	KESHENG MACHINERY AND INDUSTRIALSUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33437	1198142	SANTOSH KESHRI	KESHRI & AGARWAL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC157618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33438	2048879	RITU KESHRI	KESHRI & AGARWAL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC157618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33439	2498462	JOGINDER SINGH	KESRI NANDAN BALAJISECURITY AGENCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33440	2498557	SUKHDEV VIRK	KESRI NANDAN BALAJISECURITY AGENCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33441	7580304	NILESH BALKRISHNA	KESRI NANDAN BALAJISECURITY AGENCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33442	1806804	JAGMOHAN GUPTA	KESRI NANDAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL1998PTC092283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33443	1806828	VEENA GUPTA	KESRI NANDAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL1998PTC092283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33444	1592375	ISLAMUDIN KESARI	KESRI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33445	1823138	SAHIL KESRI	KESRI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33446	5154000	AE JEON	KEUM A ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200HR2011PTC044726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33447	5307732	SI YOUNG KIM	KEUM A ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200HR2011PTC044726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33448	3032541	DHARAMWATI	KEVAT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207063	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33449	3612450	DHARAM VIR	KEVAT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207063	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33450	192759	NIVESH CHAUHAN	KEVIN POWER SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74210DL2004PLC131045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33451	2067416	VISHWANATH SINGH	KEVIN POWER SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74210DL2004PLC131045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33452	2300597	NABHDEEP CHAUHAN	KEVIN POWER SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74210DL2004PLC131045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33453	192759	NIVESH CHAUHAN	KEVIN SALES AND DISTRIBUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U31104DL2011PTC216734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33454	2300597	NABHDEEP CHAUHAN	KEVIN SALES AND DISTRIBUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U31104DL2011PTC216734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33455	2189501	PARVEEN SAGAR	KEVIN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33456	2189952	SARITA SINGH	KEVIN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33457	1104877	KKUMUD JAAIN	KEW PRECISION PARTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1960PTC003280	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33458	1104964	MUNISH BHUNSALI	KEW PRECISION PARTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1960PTC003280	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33459	6367624	MOHIT BHUNSALI	KEW PRECISION PARTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1960PTC003280	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33460	383360	ANSHU KEWALRAMANI	KEWAL FABTEX PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2003PTC120234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33461	383653	RAMESH KEWALRAMANI	KEWAL FABTEX PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2003PTC120234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33462	1112429	ANIL KUMAR	KEWAL SMILEX AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33463	2004917	ANIL KUMAR	KEWAL SMILEX AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33464	2498936	DILBAG SINGH	KEWAL SMILEX AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33465	2502447	VIJAY KUMAR	KEWAL SMILEX AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33466	742554	KAMAL JIT	KEWAL SMILEX AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33467	2651069	AMITABH DIXIT	KEWANI SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC140894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33468	731151	RAVI SHANKAR	KEWANI SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC140894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33469	3544932	AMIT SUHAG	KEY ELECTRONICS & SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC221173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33470	3544937	AJAY SUHAG	KEY ELECTRONICS & SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC221173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33471	2888782	ARUN DWIVEDI	KEY LINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33472	3591518	ANOOP DWIVEDI	KEY LINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33473	3571410	MUKESH KUMAR	KEY SCREEN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC222816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33474	3571414	SHYAM LAL	KEY SCREEN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC222816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33475	3628048	MOHD IRSHAD	KEY2 GREEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC228234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33476	3628065	WASEEM KHAN	KEY2 GREEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC228234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33477	1386231	SURINDER SADANA	KEYBELL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U72900DL2002PLC117389	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33478	1386276	HARBHAZAN KAUR	KEYBELL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U72900DL2002PLC117389	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33479	92567	MANPREET KAUR	KEYBELL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U72900DL2002PLC117389	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33480	2007693	RAVINDER KAUR	KEYMAN FUN N FRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33481	2015632	HARJEET SINGH	KEYMAN FUN N FRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33482	2199465	SHAKUNTALA DEVI	KEYPLAYER REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC221431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33483	6859886	GAURAV KUMAR	KEYPLAYER REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC221431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33484	2622316	NISHITH BHATI	KEYS PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC207034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33485	3112165	GURSIMAR BINDRA	KEYS PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC207034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33486	771911	ASHA BAHADUR	KEYSTONE CREDIT SERVICES PVT LTD	U74899DL1972PTC006047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33487	773585	MAYA BAHADUR	KEYSTONE CREDIT SERVICES PVT LTD	U74899DL1972PTC006047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33488	3423705	PRAVEEN SHRIVASTAVA	KEYTONE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC214479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33489	5258826	SATY PRAKASH	KEYTONE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC214479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33490	5202111	SHRADHA DHAL	KEZELES PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC233046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33491	5202121	ASHADEEP MOHANTY	KEZELES PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC233046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33492	5202127	CHINMAYA SAMAL	KEZELES PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC233046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33493	5202136	RASHMI NAYAK	KEZELES PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC233046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33494	2777674	KAMAL KAKKAR	KFOUR ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2009PTC196912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33495	2820106	HARSH KUMAR	KFOUR ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2009PTC196912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33496	1050399	SHRUTI GUPTA	KG INFROMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33497	1508262	RITU GUPTA	KG INFROMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33498	2018880	RAM GUPTA	KG INFROMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33499	2065248	KAPIL GUPTA	KG INFROMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33500	2796868	GAURAV GUPTA	KG MEDIA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC232953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33501	6913659	NEHA SHARMA	KG MEDIA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC232953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33502	3192139	ANKUR GOYAL	KG PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33503	5359291	KAMINI GOYAL	KG PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33504	2993631	RAUSHAN SINGH	KG WIRELESS BROADBAND SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33505	2993841	KISHOR MISHRA	KG WIRELESS BROADBAND SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33506	2993862	GAYATRI DEVI	KG WIRELESS BROADBAND SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33507	2635418	DAVINDER SINGH	KGH EMBROIDERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC123083	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33508	2635420	HARMEET SINGH	KGH EMBROIDERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC123083	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33509	2635423	KULWANT KAUR	KGH EMBROIDERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC123083	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33510	2635424	GAGANDEEP MALHOTRA	KGH EMBROIDERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC123083	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33511	945697	HARPREET MALHOTRA	KGH EMBROIDERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC123083	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33512	2503333	SUJEET KUMAR	KGM TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC187483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33513	2503344	AJAY KUMAR	KGM TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC187483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33514	2490567	MOHAMMAD ASIF NEHAL	KGN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC188331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33515	2490578	BUSHRA JAHAN	KGN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC188331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33516	2043663	PANKAJ VERMA	KHABROS STEEL (INDIA) LIMITED	U27205DL1984PLC018673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33517	3253	ARVIND KHANNA	KHABROS STEEL (INDIA) LIMITED	U27205DL1984PLC018673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33518	3514312	ASHWANI KUMAR	KHABROS STEEL (INDIA) LIMITED	U27205DL1984PLC018673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33519	1066501	ROHIT KHAITAN	KHAITAN PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL1988PTC034217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33520	1553226	SAVITRI KHAITAN	KHAITAN PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL1988PTC034217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33521	3418580	MAHESH SHARMA	KHAJANI DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2011PTC042214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33522	3418593	BABITA SATBIR	KHAJANI DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2011PTC042214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33523	3019841	PARVINDER RANA	KHALIL CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45206DL2011PTC225019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33524	3619561	HAYAT ULLAH	KHALIL CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45206DL2011PTC225019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33525	5112974	JAMELA	KHALIL CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45206DL2011PTC225019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33526	5112984	ZAREFA	KHALIL CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45206DL2011PTC225019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33527	5112996	SHABANA	KHALIL CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45206DL2011PTC225019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33528	5142661	KHALIL	KHALIL CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45206DL2011PTC225019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33529	1274329	KIRAN AGGARWAL	KHALSA TENT HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33530	636574	ALOK AGGARWAL	KHALSA TENT HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33531	5322566	BHURE KHAN	KHAN ANTIQUE INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2012PTC239132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33532	5322633	CHAHAT MIYAN	KHAN ANTIQUE INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2012PTC239132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33533	3399315	MOHAMMAD AHSAN	KHAN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138074	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33534	5348277	RAGHAVENDRA CHOUHARY	KHAN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138074	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33535	1749506	MOHD KHAN	KHAN INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33536	735761	MOHD KHAN	KHAN INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33537	5180229	AMIL KHAN	KHAN PROPERTY & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC231909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33538	5180258	SHAHID KHAN	KHAN PROPERTY & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC231909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33539	2652309	SARTAJ BANO	KHAN RETAIL STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC206677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33540	2652320	MOHD KHAN	KHAN RETAIL STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC206677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33541	3043403	NADEEM MALIK	KHAN TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC206384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33542	3043436	MOHD KHAN	KHAN TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC206384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33543	3043449	MOHD KHAN	KHAN TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC206384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33544	3086240	TANZEEM MALIK	KHAN TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC206384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33545	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	KHANAK INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33546	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	KHANAK INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33547	5115612	OM PRAKASH	KHANCHAND FORGINGS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U28112DL2011PTC227703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33548	682152	SHASHI BHATLA	KHANCHAND FORGINGS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U28112DL2011PTC227703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33549	3369904	FALGUNI DEBNATH	KHANDAN INFO COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC216241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33550	6771172	SUDHIR SHARMA	KHANDAN INFO COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC216241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33551	1889310	ASHISH SETHI	KHANEJA ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U00500DL2005PTC140502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33552	85351	SUMIT KHANEJA	KHANEJA ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U00500DL2005PTC140502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33553	1030511	MANISH KHANNA	KHANNA FILTERS LIMITED	U17209DL2005PLC138622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33554	1045818	VIJAY DHAWAN	KHANNA FILTERS LIMITED	U17209DL2005PLC138622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33555	1088527	MOHINDER KHANNA	KHANNA FILTERS LIMITED	U17209DL2005PLC138622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33556	1133004	PUNITA KHANNA	KHANNA FILTERS LIMITED	U17209DL2005PLC138622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33557	1894115	BINDU KHANNA	KHANNA FILTERS LIMITED	U17209DL2005PLC138622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33558	2039772	RENU KHANNA	KHANNA HOSIERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC174508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33559	2039795	PRADEEP KHANNA	KHANNA HOSIERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC174508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33560	1492101	RAJESH KHANNA	KHANNA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1993PTC053203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33561	990121	DINESH KUMAR KHANNA	KHANNA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1993PTC053203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33562	1824964	PARVEEN KASANA	KHANPUR CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33563	3608473	PRABHA KASANA	KHANPUR CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33564	3365850	ARUN KHARDE	KHARDE PATIL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC215074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33565	3365852	NEETA KHARDE	KHARDE PATIL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC215074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33566	1622833	VIJAY MISHRA	KHAREEF EXPO (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2007PTC166749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33567	1622846	KAMLA MISHRA	KHAREEF EXPO (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2007PTC166749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33568	3105843	DINESH VERMA	KHARI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC241422	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33569	5317551	KRISHAN PAL	KHARI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC241422	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33570	3579441	HUNNY KHARI	KHARI CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC222960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33571	3579442	KAPIL KHARI	KHARI CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC222960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33572	2911092	MANOJ KHARI	KHARI INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33573	3122251	PRAMOD KHARI	KHARI INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33574	5166446	BHAJAN LAL	KHATAK MANUFACTURING AND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2012PTC231157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33575	5174971	GULAB SINGH	KHATAK MANUFACTURING AND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2012PTC231157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33576	385732	SUSHIL KHATRI	KHATRI BROS GALLERYPRIVATE LIMITED	U36998DL1997PTC088294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33577	385988	VIRENDER KHATRI	KHATRI BROS GALLERYPRIVATE LIMITED	U36998DL1997PTC088294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33578	1399871	VIKAS KHATRI	KHATRI CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33579	2556007	MRINAL KHATRI	KHATRI CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33580	3352013	RAM KHATRI	KHATRI ROAD CARRIERPRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2011PTC212784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33581	3352020	SATYA KHATRI	KHATRI ROAD CARRIERPRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2011PTC212784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33582	447387	ANAND KHATRI	KHATRIS CREATIONS AND ARCHITECTURALSERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATEVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2004PTC131716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33583	447412	VINITA TRIPATHI	KHATRIS CREATIONS AND ARCHITECTURALSERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATEVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2004PTC131716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33584	263605	MOHIT VERMA	KHATTAR ENTERPRISESPVT LTD	U74899DL1981PTC011773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33585	7276815	ICCHA VERMA	KHATTAR ENTERPRISESPVT LTD	U74899DL1981PTC011773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33586	263605	MOHIT VERMA	KHATTAR PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33587	7276815	ICCHA VERMA	KHATTAR PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33588	1309390	ANURAG NANDA	KHATU MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC164325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33589	1309450	MONICA NANDA	KHATU MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC164325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33590	1062172	RAJINDER GOEL	KHATU SHAM JEWELS PVT. LTD.	U36911DL2001PTC111902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33591	1213079	RAKESH JAIN	KHATU SHAM JEWELS PVT. LTD.	U36911DL2001PTC111902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33592	1552998	DURGESH MISHRA	KHATU SHAYAM CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2008PTC173464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33593	1553010	POONAM MAHESHWARI	KHATU SHAYAM CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2008PTC173464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33594	1866578	PUNEET JAIN	KHATU SHYAM TRADERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33595	2870168	SONIA JAIN	KHATU SHYAM TRADERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33596	411607	SATGURU SARAN	KHATU SHYAMJI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC191268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33597	431275	VEENA SARAN	KHATU SHYAMJI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC191268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33598	1315934	SHEIKH ARIFIN	KHAWAJA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC145777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33599	1316111	SAMSAD ARIFIN	KHAWAJA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC145777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33600	3512531	JEET JAIN	KHAZAN CHAND BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33601	3516088	SANJAY JAIN	KHAZAN CHAND BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33602	1897567	DIWAKAR MISHRA	KHAZANCHI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28930DL2004PTC126676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33603	1897570	BRJU MISHRA	KHAZANCHI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28930DL2004PTC126676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33604	6535190	AKHILESH SHUKLA	KHAZANI REALTORS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33605	6541849	SUNIL KUMAR	KHAZANI REALTORS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33606	5298694	ANITA SHARMA	KHAZANI TECHNO CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC238776	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33607	5298705	SATISH SHARMA	KHAZANI TECHNO CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC238776	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33608	1932232	GALI JAGANADHAM NAIDU	KHC GREEN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40105DL2010FTC205164	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33609	1955244	PUSHP JAIN	KHC GREEN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40105DL2010FTC205164	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33610	6728535	SANJAY KUMAR	KHC GREEN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40105DL2010FTC205164	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33611	1955244	PUSHP JAIN	KHC LETHANG HYDRO PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2008PTC182030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33612	6944196	ANUPAM MUDGAL	KHC LETHANG HYDRO PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2008PTC182030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33613	1932232	GALI JAGANADHAM NAIDU	KHC RANGPO CHU HYDRO PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2008PTC182031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33614	1955244	PUSHP JAIN	KHC RANGPO CHU HYDRO PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2008PTC182031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33615	6728535	SANJAY KUMAR	KHC RANGPO CHU HYDRO PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2008PTC182031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33616	1932232	GALI JAGANADHAM NAIDU	KHC RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2010FTC205259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33617	1955244	PUSHP JAIN	KHC RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2010FTC205259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33618	6728535	SANJAY KUMAR	KHC RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2010FTC205259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33619	1932232	GALI JAGANADHAM NAIDU	KHC UPPER ROLEP HYDRO PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2008PTC182036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33620	1955244	PUSHP JAIN	KHC UPPER ROLEP HYDRO PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2008PTC182036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33621	6728535	SANJAY KUMAR	KHC UPPER ROLEP HYDRO PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2008PTC182036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33622	2776590	AKHILESH SINGH	KHECHAR TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2011PTC226803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33623	5103710	PRITY SINGH	KHECHAR TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2011PTC226803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33624	3611123	MANITA	KHEM RAJ AND SONS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC225465	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33625	3611127	RAMESH	KHEM RAJ AND SONS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC225465	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33626	1188207	HANUMAN KHEMKA	KHEMKA TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC125855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33627	1230540	USHA KHEMKA	KHEMKA TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC125855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33628	5311249	ROHIT	KHERA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC239110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33629	5311250	TARUNA TALWAR	KHERA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC239110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33630	2588473	AVINASH GREWAL	KHERI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33631	2604165	DEVINDER GREWAL	KHERI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33632	3162693	BIRBAL MAN	KHICHAR CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60232HR2010PTC041490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33633	3198507	RAJESH MAN	KHICHAR CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60232HR2010PTC041490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33634	2239770	NEHA THAKUR	KHIYA ELECTRONIC EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC183042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33635	2240335	ARUNESH SHARMA	KHIYA ELECTRONIC EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC183042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33636	7034468	SAVITRI DEVI	KHL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC222625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33637	7034482	ANITA SINGH	KHL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC222625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33638	2284748	VINOD KHOSLA	KHOSLA DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33639	2284757	ROHIT KHOSLA	KHOSLA DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33640	274943	HARSHITA KHOSYA	KHOSYA MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50101DL2004PTC126313	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33641	2874558	SHRIRAM KHOSYA	KHOSYA MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50101DL2004PTC126313	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33642	1090082	JOGINDER RANA	KHUBSOORAT CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC128889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33643	943175	BIKRAM RANA	KHUBSOORAT CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC128889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33644	153480	HARISH KHULLAR	KHULLAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33645	1862382	ANURADHA KHULLAR	KHULLAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33646	3233	GAURAV KHULLAR	KHULLAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33647	401746	NAGINA AGGARWAL	KHURANA ESTATE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33648	401822	ASHOK AGGARWAL	KHURANA ESTATE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33649	2693193	SUSHIL KUMAR	KHUSHAL ARCHITECH AND BUILDTTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192604	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33650	2693220	SANGH GAUTAM	KHUSHAL ARCHITECH AND BUILDTTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192604	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33651	2526642	ISHWAR SINGH	KHUSHAL JEEVAN MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33652	2526659	SHEELA DEVI	KHUSHAL JEEVAN MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33653	5294465	RAJESH CHOUDHARY	KHUSHBOO GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC238898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33654	5294466	PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY	KHUSHBOO GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC238898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33655	2869906	NAVDEEP SINGH	KHUSHBOO PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33656	2870920	DINESH KUMAR	KHUSHBOO PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33657	5209325	KRISHAN	KHUSHBOO TEXO FEB PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC235565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33658	5240476	ATUL GOEL	KHUSHBOO TEXO FEB PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC235565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33659	1676865	DINESH KUMAR	KHUSHBU FRESHNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC172140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33660	1904213	SONIA JAIN	KHUSHBU FRESHNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC172140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33661	2565148	KRISHAN KUMAR	KHUSHHAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2009PTC189771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33662	2565268	DEVENDER ROSHAN	KHUSHHAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2009PTC189771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33663	2578560	BISHAN SINGH	KHUSHHAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2009PTC189771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33664	3417804	ARTI MISHRA	KHUSHI ANSH FOOTWEAR FASHION PRIVATELIMITED	U19113DL2011PTC220972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33665	3417811	AMIT KUMAR	KHUSHI ANSH FOOTWEAR FASHION PRIVATELIMITED	U19113DL2011PTC220972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33666	2602727	SATISH GAHLOT	KHUSHI BUILDERS & DEVELOPER PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC189723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33667	2606118	RANJITA GAHLOT	KHUSHI BUILDERS & DEVELOPER PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC189723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33668	6742229	OMPRAKASH GAHLOT	KHUSHI BUILDERS & DEVELOPER PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC189723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33669	1910379	LAXMI SARKAR	KHUSHI PARIVAAR SHOPPE COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33670	1945838	SHEESHPAL ATAL	KHUSHI PARIVAAR SHOPPE COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33671	2202710	HEMA MEHTA	KHUSHI PARIVAAR SHOPPE COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33672	1816178	MUKESH SINGH	KHUSHI PROPERTIES &DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33673	1816198	NEELAM SINGH	KHUSHI PROPERTIES &DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33674	2897279	MOHAN SHUKLA	KHUSHI SPIRAL PAPERTUBES PRIVATELIMITED	U21000DL2012PTC230152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33675	5160694	MANJEET	KHUSHI SPIRAL PAPERTUBES PRIVATELIMITED	U21000DL2012PTC230152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33676	1726145	MEENAKSHI SHARMA	KHUSHI TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33677	1737579	MADHU SHARMA	KHUSHI TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33678	611899	ASHOK AGARWAL	KHUSHI TIME IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51394DL2002PTC114716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33679	640948	ANUJ AGARWAL	KHUSHI TIME IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51394DL2002PTC114716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33680	3561438	SYED IFTEKHAR	KHWAJA MEERA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC222329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33681	3561441	SYED REHMAN	KHWAJA MEERA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC222329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33682	5147552	BALWANT SINGH	KHYATI CARE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910HR2012PTC044863	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33683	5147586	SUSHIL KUMAR	KHYATI CARE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910HR2012PTC044863	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33684	809807	SURENDER KUMAR	KHYATI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2000PTC107613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33685	809814	NARENDER MEHTA	KHYATI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2000PTC107613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33686	817452	DALIP VIJ	KHYATI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2000PTC107613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33687	416336	INDER SINGH	KHYATI FOOTWEARS PVT LTD	U19201DL1997PTC085936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33688	5315531	ARIJUN SINGH	KHYATI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC239173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33689	5315534	HARJEET SINGH	KHYATI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC239173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33690	6400516	DHANANJAY SINGH	KHYATI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC239173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33691	6400529	DEWESH	KHYATI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC239173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33692	2191643	DEEPAK KUMAR	KHYATI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33693	2192610	PRAVEEN CHAUDHARY	KHYATI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33694	5281750	CHANDER DHANAWAT	KI GARMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC237702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33695	5281758	VIKAS KUMAR	KI GARMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC237702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33696	1307898	ANURAG GUPTA	KI PLASTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U25200DL2011PTC223799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33697	3596621	SADHNA GUPTA	KI PLASTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U25200DL2011PTC223799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33698	2103951	GAURAV SHARMA	KI YA BIO AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01130DL2008PTC175575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33699	2103974	SUBHASH SHARMA	KI YA BIO AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01130DL2008PTC175575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33700	5108899	AMIT SANSANWAL	KIA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC227421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33701	5108904	MAMTA SANSANWAL	KIA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC227421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33702	1708304	VIMMI MAKAR	KIAH CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33703	1709959	SIMI MAKAR	KIAH CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33704	2327763	DINKAR SHARDA	KIAH CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33705	1500885	PURUJIT SINGH	KIAR KOTI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR1997PTC033522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33706	1764376	SHALINI SINGH DEO	KIAR KOTI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR1997PTC033522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33707	5162877	ASMA	KIASHH MULTISERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33708	5162895	NOOR UL SHIEKH	KIASHH MULTISERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33709	1404714	SAHIL GULATI	KIDS CANDY LEARNINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC186995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33710	2489431	DEEPAK ARORA	KIDS CANDY LEARNINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC186995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33711	2489462	SHILPA GULATI	KIDS CANDY LEARNINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC186995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33712	2776280	RASHMI DUTTA	KIDS VILLA PRE SCHOOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80101HR2009PTC039764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33713	2836444	KAMLESH DUTTA	KIDS VILLA PRE SCHOOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80101HR2009PTC039764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33714	3637920	ASHISH KUMAR	KIDSID CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC232163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33715	5173570	RISHI JAIPURIA	KIDSID CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC232163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33716	5139834	PUNEET KAKAR	KIEF ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33717	5139842	ARCHANA KAKAR	KIEF ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33718	5141179	RAMNEEK SINGH	KIEF ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33719	3393779	SAJIDKHAN PATHAN	KIOL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC155094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33720	3393800	FIROSE CHALIL	KIOL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC155094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33721	3348609	YOUNG KIM	KIM LANGUAGES ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2005PTC143343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33722	5297766	SHYAMACHARAN TAKHELLAMBAM	KIM LANGUAGES ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2005PTC143343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33723	2583491	SANJAY KUMAR	KIMA ELECTRICAL SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U31500DL2009PTC189350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33724	2583869	BABITA MEHAR	KIMA ELECTRICAL SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U31500DL2009PTC189350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33725	153480	HARISH KHULLAR	KIMAYA ENERGY LIMITED	U40104DL2006PLC154780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33726	3233	GAURAV KHULLAR	KIMAYA ENERGY LIMITED	U40104DL2006PLC154780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33727	977717	RAJAT SONI	KIMAYA ENERGY LIMITED	U40104DL2006PLC154780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33728	1862382	ANURADHA KHULLAR	KIMAYA POWER SYSTEMS & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33729	3233	GAURAV KHULLAR	KIMAYA POWER SYSTEMS & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33730	977717	RAJAT SONI	KIMAYA POWER SYSTEMS & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33731	3558850	EUNJUNG KIM	KIMS DANCE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2012PTC236521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33732	5274089	KOJONG KIM	KIMS DANCE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2012PTC236521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33733	298051	INDU MISHRA	KIMS ORGANIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239HR2000PTC034576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33734	298170	MEERA MISHRA	KIMS ORGANIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239HR2000PTC034576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33735	298232	KANISHK MISHRA	KIMS ORGANIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239HR2000PTC034576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33736	2981429	WANG GYUWOONG	KIMWANG NATURAL GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33737	2981443	KIM GWIOK	KIMWANG NATURAL GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33738	1542920	VIVEK CHAWLA	KIN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC197972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33739	2804196	SIDDHARTHA SHARMA	KIN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC197972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33740	1061817	KALU JAIN	KINDER KLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047090	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33741	961564	RAGINI JAIN	KINDER KLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047090	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33742	3573428	SRINIVASA MURTHY	KINDIA EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012FTC231287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33743	5110416	PAUL FULLWOOD	KINDIA EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012FTC231287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33744	5111482	JAMES KELLETT	KINDIA EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012FTC231287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33745	2744764	RAJESH KUMAR	KINDLE MARKETING AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030HR2009PTC039663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33746	2744765	RAJ KUMAR	KINDLE MARKETING AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030HR2009PTC039663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33747	2186445	ANIL SRIVASTVA	KINESIS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2008PTC182268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33748	2258912	VANDANA SRIVASTAVA	KINESIS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2008PTC182268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33749	3296147	JYOTI THAKUR	KINESIS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC217917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33750	6679153	AJAY THAKUR	KINESIS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC217917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33751	3196463	BABITA JAIN	KINETIC MOBILES AND ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2010PTC209709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33752	3210214	BIMLESH JAIN	KINETIC MOBILES AND ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2010PTC209709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33753	1259522	MAMTA PANDEY	KINETIC ROLLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33754	1259710	AKHILA PANDEY	KINETIC ROLLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33755	1259740	NITIN PANDEY	KINETIC ROLLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33756	3311074	SURINDER KAUR	KINF KOLOUR TOES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2010PTC211380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33757	3311108	DAVINDER DUA	KINF KOLOUR TOES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2010PTC211380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33758	2773385	RAHEES KHAN	KINFISHER SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33759	7473695	JASMAL RAWAT	KINFISHER SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33760	1494636	VIKRAM RAJ SHOKEEN	KINFRA MANSION PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2007PTC164130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33761	2740422	VED WATI	KINFRA MANSION PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2007PTC164130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33762	1276447	MOHD NABI	KING AND FERRY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC159951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33763	1277478	NASEEM HASHMI	KING AND FERRY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC159951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33764	1656631	ASRAR HASHMI	KING AND FERRY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC159951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33765	1539604	NAVNEET KUMAR	KING BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC128510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33766	7058118	HANISH KUMAR	KING BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC128510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33767	3172156	LOLA SCHNABEL	KING EARTH FIRST PICTURE	U74900DL2011NPL228741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33768	3275991	RICHARD FERIC	KING EARTH FIRST PICTURE	U74900DL2011NPL228741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33769	2658068	NARESH GUPTA	KING ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504DL2000PTC108274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33770	3229349	NITESH GOEL	KING ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504DL2000PTC108274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33771	5343142	AMIT MALHOTRA	KING ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504DL2000PTC108274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33772	1784827	SARDAR SINGH	KING KAPOOR SON AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC169474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33773	1816112	PARMEET KAPOOR	KING KAPOOR SON AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC169474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33774	2184331	BHUPINDER SINGH	KING LION APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC213568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33775	3073959	GURLEEN KAUR	KING LION APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC213568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33776	2184331	BHUPINDER SINGH	KING LION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33777	3073959	GURLEEN KAUR	KING LION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33778	2194508	SURESH CHOWDHARY	KING SENTINEL INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC184189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33779	2202218	DEEPA RANI	KING SENTINEL INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC184189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33780	3467786	MUKESH KUMAR	KING TOURISM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC216555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33781	3467928	NISHANT KHURANA	KING TOURISM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC216555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33782	1475492	ANOOP BUTTAN	KINGEL INDIA TOUR & TRAVELS LIMITED	U63090DL2007PLC164307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33783	1504091	AJAY MEHTA	KINGEL INDIA TOUR & TRAVELS LIMITED	U63090DL2007PLC164307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33784	1986140	SANTOSH GAUR	KINGEL INDIA TOUR & TRAVELS LIMITED	U63090DL2007PLC164307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33785	2151392	RAJEEV UPMANYU	KINGS BOOKING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33786	2151412	RAJIV CHAUDHARY	KINGS BOOKING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33787	157488	GAUTAM MALHOTRA	KINGS FOOTWEAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL1998PTC094893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33788	47217	ARVIND DHAM	KINGS FOOTWEAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL1998PTC094893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33789	2370464	MANVENDRA GAUTAM	KINGS FOREVER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC202623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33790	3607743	ROTASH	KINGS FOREVER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC202623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33791	2310886	RAM KUMAR	KINGS GOLDEN NETWORK MARKETING. NETPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33792	2310903	HARSHIT GOEL	KINGS GOLDEN NETWORK MARKETING. NETPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33793	1310992	RAJ KUMARI	KINGS INDIA SHOPEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC161448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33794	1311010	HARI SHARMA	KINGS INDIA SHOPEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC161448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33795	2694069	LAKHAN SINGH	KINGS REAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33796	2694106	RINKU DEVI	KINGS REAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33797	3246084	KINGSON GOGIA	KINGSON INVESTMENT CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33798	3246099	RAJ GOGIA	KINGSON INVESTMENT CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33799	3337623	GEORGE SAILO	KINGSTAR CAPITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC239030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33800	3337639	DEBORA SAILO	KINGSTAR CAPITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC239030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33801	3337657	CLINTON SAILO	KINGSTAR CAPITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC239030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33802	3337623	GEORGE SAILO	KINGSTAR ENTREPRENEURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC211401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33803	3337639	DEBORA SAILO	KINGSTAR ENTREPRENEURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC211401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33804	3337657	CLINTON SAILO	KINGSTAR ENTREPRENEURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC211401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33805	3337639	DEBORA SAILO	KINGSTAR INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC231620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33806	3337657	CLINTON SAILO	KINGSTAR INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC231620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33807	1655864	KAMAL JAIN	KINGSTON LIFE SCIENCES LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2009PTC195558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33808	1655887	VARUN JAIN	KINGSTON LIFE SCIENCES LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2009PTC195558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33809	2924256	SATYENDRA MAURYA	KINGSTON SOFTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC156983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33810	3083946	MUKESH GUPTA	KINGSTON SOFTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC156983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33811	2642739	ARVIND KUMAR	KINGSWELL TELESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33812	2721676	ADITYA GUPTA	KINGSWELL TELESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33813	5127547	PING SHEN	KINGTECH ELECTRONICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL2010PTC204390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33814	5127555	QIGUI LONG	KINGTECH ELECTRONICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL2010PTC204390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33815	2950800	SANJAY SHARMA	KINJAL CONTROL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2007PTC160036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33816	2997640	SEEMA SHARMA	KINJAL CONTROL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2007PTC160036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33817	2537802	SAROJ TOMAR	KINJAL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33818	2835654	LOKENDRA TOMAR	KINJAL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33819	3557396	NAVIN AGGARWAL	KINJAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC221559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33820	3559534	VINEETA AGGARWAL	KINJAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC221559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33821	5298408	EMMANULE CHINONYEREM	KINLAN GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC238271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33822	5298414	GABRIEL OSITA	KINLAN GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC238271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33823	6386525	EMMANUEL ILEMUDAH	KINLAN GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC238271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33824	2480318	ISHAN SAMAR	KINSHIP IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33825	2501098	AMAN SAHARAN	KINSHIP IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33826	5223481	MUKESH AGGARWAL	KINSHUK HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC233385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33827	5223488	NARESH MORYA	KINSHUK HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC233385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33828	1840792	NARESH BERRAGI	KINSMAN HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191HR2008PTC037524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33829	1840833	AMIT SINGLA	KINSMAN HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191HR2008PTC037524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33830	2916041	SHIMLA ARORA	KIRAN ELECTRO MECHANICAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC199081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33831	2916158	KIRAN KANT	KIRAN ELECTRO MECHANICAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC199081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33832	2916525	HARISH ARORA	KIRAN ELECTRO MECHANICAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC199081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33833	3591622	VIVEK BHADANA	KIRAN INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC044324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33834	3591632	YASH SINGH	KIRAN INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC044324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33835	3518669	SANTOSH CHOUBEY	KIRAN INFRA TECH AND MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC045604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33836	5127500	CHHAVI DUTT SHARMA	KIRAN INFRA TECH AND MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC045604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33837	5233649	ANUPAM SHARMA	KIRAN INFRA TECH AND MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC045604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33838	5233684	KIRAN SHARMA	KIRAN INFRA TECH AND MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC045604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33839	1123213	OM MOHAN	KIRAN INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1975PTC007635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33840	2161133	YOGINDER CHANDOK	KIRAN INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1975PTC007635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33841	5281992	KIRAN SHARMA	KIRAN PURIFICATIONS & RO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2012PTC236984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33842	6838623	DINESH KUMAR	KIRAN PURIFICATIONS& RO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2012PTC236984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33843	2987110	MAHAVIR PRASAD	KIRAN RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200935	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33844	2987893	SUNITA AGARWAL	KIRAN RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200935	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33845	886642	SUBODH KUMAR	KIRAN RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200935	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33846	1320768	KIRAN VERMA	KIRAN SANITARYWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33847	849588	VIRENDER VERMA	KIRAN SANITARYWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33848	2195156	SAGUNA SINGH	KIRAN SINGH FINANCIAL CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33849	2681839	ANURAG SINGH	KIRAN SINGH FINANCIAL CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33850	2195156	SAGUNA SINGH	KIRAN SINGH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC191688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33851	2681839	ANURAG SINGH	KIRAN SINGH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC191688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33852	2195156	SAGUNA SINGH	KIRAN SINGH PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33853	2681839	ANURAG SINGH	KIRAN SINGH PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33854	89867	BHARAT BHASKAR	KIRASH INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC177816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33855	89933	ASHISH BHASKAR	KIRASH INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC177816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33856	2098207	KANTA SHARMA	KIRAT TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC206821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33857	2098217	KESHAV SHARMA	KIRAT TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC206821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33858	6660941	MANONEET SHARMA	KIRAT TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC206821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33859	1947445	ANIL CHAWLA	KIRAYA BAZAAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC104881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33860	2449529	RAJNI DIWAN	KIRAYA BAZAAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC104881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33861	5332380	SANJAY PRAKASH	KIRLATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC241056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33862	5333302	BIJENDRA PRASAD	KIRLATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC241056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33863	1097451	JOGINDER KAUR	KIRPA AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29118DL2007PTC161730	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33864	1097666	GURCHARAN SINGH	KIRPA AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29118DL2007PTC161730	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33865	944541	SUNEET KAUR	KIRPA AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29118DL2007PTC161730	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33866	48161	RAMAN PURI	KIRTI APARTMENTS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33867	48173	VARUN PURI	KIRTI APARTMENTS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33868	48662	VIKRAM PURI	KIRTI APARTMENTS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33869	2371356	NATTHU KUSHWAHA	KIRTI BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC201749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33870	2371810	GAYAPRASAD KUSHWAHA	KIRTI BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC201749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33871	126565	ANIL AGGARWAL	KIRTI FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC017192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33872	126581	POONAM AGGARWAL	KIRTI FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC017192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33873	3296340	NEHA SHARMA	KIRTI MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE AND ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33874	3379001	VED SHARMA	KIRTI MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE AND ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33875	3578774	JAG MOHAN	KIRTI MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE AND ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33876	2074397	DEEPAK KUMAR	KIRTI PRIYA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33877	2081468	TARIQUE AHSAN	KIRTI PRIYA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33878	2081500	MOHAMMAD ALAM	KIRTI PRIYA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33879	2081598	BIJAY GOPE	KIRTI PRIYA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33880	1936912	MOHAMMAD USMAN	KISAN AGRO BIO CHEMICALS LIMITED	U01403DL2008PLC177834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33881	1938314	MOHAMMAD RIZWAN	KISAN AGRO BIO CHEMICALS LIMITED	U01403DL2008PLC177834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33882	1939012	TAUSIF AHMED	KISAN AGRO BIO CHEMICALS LIMITED	U01403DL2008PLC177834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33883	2704860	RISHIRAJ GUPTA	KISAN AGRO BIO CHEMICALS LIMITED	U01403DL2008PLC177834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33884	3055436	ITAWARI SHAKYA	KISAN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33885	3096943	RAJENDRA SHAKAYA	KISAN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33886	3186113	GANGADIN POSHA	KISAN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33887	2659903	VIVEK GAUTAM	KISAN VANASPATI PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2012PTC237588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33888	5283111	KUMAR GAUTAM	KISAN VANASPATI PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2012PTC237588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33889	5283114	ANURADHA	KISAN VANASPATI PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2012PTC237588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33890	5283117	VIBHAV GAUTAM	KISAN VANASPATI PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2012PTC237588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33891	3516977	HARE DAS	KISHAN KANIHYA FABRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2011PTC225470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33892	3517485	SULOCHANA DEVI	KISHAN KANIHYA FABRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2011PTC225470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33893	2557762	HARISH CHAND	KISHAN SS ROLLING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC164312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33894	2569878	RAKESH KUMAR	KISHAN SS ROLLING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC164312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33895	6960416	SANJAY	KISHKINDHA SHARES AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC207670	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33896	7618930	RAJAKUMAR	KISHKINDHA SHARES AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC207670	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33897	1178466	KANCHAN ARORA	KISHMISH TECHNOLOGYVENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33898	580917	RAJ ARORA	KISHMISH TECHNOLOGYVENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33899	1645090	KISHOR KUMAR	KISHOR HIGHVISION DISTRIBUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2007ULT166997	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33900	1645109	AZAD SINGH	KISHOR HIGHVISION DISTRIBUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2007ULT166997	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33901	140642	AMITA GUPTA	KISHORE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC132801	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33902	34402	SANJAY GUPTA	KISHORE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC132801	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33903	2306041	SHYAMA DEVI	KISHORI JEE MACHINERY INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29240HR2012PTC046629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33904	2306064	ASHOK JANGRA	KISHORI JEE MACHINERY INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29240HR2012PTC046629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33905	103544	RICHA GUPTA	KISHTYA FINANCE ANDSECURITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33906	118053	OM GUPTA	KISHTYA FINANCE ANDSECURITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33907	118106	URMILA GUPTA	KISHTYA FINANCE ANDSECURITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33908	3633876	VIVYEK RAI	KISLEY CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33909	3636481	ARUN MIDHA	KISLEY CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33910	1689995	SANJEEV TULI	KISMET CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23203DL2007PTC167444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33911	1690011	NARINDER TULI	KISMET CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23203DL2007PTC167444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33912	2858735	MITUL TULI	KISMET CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23203DL2007PTC167444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33913	5277671	CHINNARI ANANDHA	KISMIT ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2010PTC209916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33914	6441746	BHAKTANATH PANDA	KISMIT ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2010PTC209916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33915	6480167	CHANCHAL SHARMA	KISMIT ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2010PTC209916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33916	1153325	RAHUL MISRA	KISNA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33917	1879087	VINAY GOYAL	KISNA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33918	2365608	ANUJ KUMAR	KISNA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33919	3066275	HARJEET SINGH	KISSAN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33920	3066282	GURPINDER KAUR	KISSAN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33921	3164247	SIMRAN MADAN	KISSAN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33922	342830	SANDEEP DUTTA	KIT KAT TRAVEL AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC093643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33923	342924	SHARDA DUTTA	KIT KAT TRAVEL AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC093643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33924	622535	SHAMIM AHMED	KITAB BROADCASTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22229DL2006PTC153537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33925	929261	INDERJIT SINGH	KITCHEN MASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2003PTC036898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33926	929289	SHELLY SINGH	KITCHEN MASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2003PTC036898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33927	1262876	PRITAM JOHAR	KITCO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC110120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33928	1262888	NEELAM JOHAR	KITCO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC110120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33929	2239583	VERGHES JOSEPH	KITOV CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33930	3568702	NITZAN KATZ	KITOV CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33931	2305294	KARAN JAMWAL	KITTU OVERSEAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33932	2305301	SUDHA JAMWAL	KITTU OVERSEAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33933	2173221	PRAMOD GUPTA	KIVA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC180319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33934	2173254	NARENDER GUPTA	KIVA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC180319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33935	2173271	SAT SAROHA	KIVA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC180319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33936	2174182	ASHOK GUPTA	KIVA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC180319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33937	6372208	SHVETA GUPTA	KIVA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC180319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33938	2333234	VIVEK VASHISHTHA	KIWI BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC233820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33939	2365015	RAKESH SHARMA	KIWI BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC233820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33940	5204697	KAILASH KAPOOR	KIWI BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC233820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33941	2797396	SANDEEP WADHAWAN	KIWI TRAVEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC196583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33942	2798989	JATINDER WADHAWAN	KIWI TRAVEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC196583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33943	2951977	PARKASH KAUR	KIWI TRAVEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC196583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33944	2015233	AMAN DHULL	KIZASHI FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2011PTC214525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33945	2531630	KRISHNA DEVI	KIZASHI FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2011PTC214525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33946	5134882	AJAY TOKAS	KJ AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33947	5134903	AJIT SINGH	KJ AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33948	2255074	JASMINA KOSPO	KJ CLEANING SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC188910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33949	276459	SATISH JACOB	KJ CLEANING SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC188910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33950	3099553	SHRADHA GUPTA	KJ CLEANING SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC188910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33951	3197376	PAWAN AGARWAL	KJJ LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33952	3601248	KISHAN JHUNJHUNUWALA	KJJ LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33953	228092	KUN LEE	KJV EXHIBITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33954	2735572	MUN CHANG	KJV EXHIBITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33955	2735609	SOONIN JANG	KJV EXHIBITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33956	1672856	AMARDEEP KATARIA	KK GATEWAY PROJECTSCONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33957	2572804	VIJAY KHANNA	KK GATEWAY PROJECTSCONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33958	5181498	MOHAMMED KHABIR	KK MEDIATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33959	5181504	MERAJUL HOQUE	KK MEDIATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33960	2614589	PANKAJ MADAN	KKH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33961	2698183	SANDEEP MALIK	KKH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33962	2770479	KARN NAGPAL	KKH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33963	2770492	KARTICK NAGPAL	KKH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33964	7084626	MUDIT AGRAWAL	KKKJ MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33965	7107731	SHUBHAM AGRAWAL	KKKJ MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33966	1895858	SANDEEP RANJAN	KKONNECT MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33967	3353809	RAJA MUKERJEA	KKONNECT MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33968	3353820	RITESH SHANKER	KKONNECT MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33969	1895858	SANDEEP RANJAN	KKONNECT ONLINE EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC216715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33970	3353809	RAJA MUKERJEA	KKONNECT ONLINE EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC216715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33971	3353820	RITESH SHANKER	KKONNECT ONLINE EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC216715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33972	3126350	RAM KUMAR	KKR NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC041921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33973	6606553	MOHIT GUPTA	KKR NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC041921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33974	1155927	TEJINDER KAKKAR	KKT REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33975	244771	KAVITA KAKKAR	KKT REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33976	1152752	DEEPAK NARANG	KLAPP COSMETICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246HR2009PTC038664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33977	1152877	MOHIT NARANG	KLAPP COSMETICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246HR2009PTC038664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33978	1678700	NARESH KUMAR	KLASSIC OUTDOORS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33979	1678735	JITENDER RAWAT	KLASSIC OUTDOORS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33980	2794490	KAVITA MALHOTRA	KLASSIC OUTDOORS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33981	2805480	INDER MALHOTRA	KLASSIC OUTDOORS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33982	1664553	PASHUPATI DIXIT	KLASSIKA HOTELS & HOSPITALITY LIMITED	U74120DL1995PLC072997	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33983	1731816	RAJESH SHARMA	KLASSIKA HOTELS & HOSPITALITY LIMITED	U74120DL1995PLC072997	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33984	2518373	RAMENDRA SHARMA	KLASSIKA HOTELS & HOSPITALITY LIMITED	U74120DL1995PLC072997	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33985	3006679	CHANDRA KUMAR	KLC IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC201210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33986	3006727	SHASHI KUMAR	KLC IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC201210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33987	693815	TARLOCHAN KLER	KLER HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC155191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33988	820915	NEELAM KLER	KLER HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC155191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33989	3297065	SHASHI NAGPAL	KLG ENVIRONMENT ANDSAFETY SCIENCESLIMITED	U74999DL1991PLC046116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33990	9618	SUMIT GOEL	KLG ENVIRONMENT ANDSAFETY SCIENCESLIMITED	U74999DL1991PLC046116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33991	3297065	SHASHI NAGPAL	KLG POWER LIMITED	U74899HR2004PLC035470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33992	9618	SUMIT GOEL	KLG POWER LIMITED	U74899HR2004PLC035470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33993	9618	SUMIT GOEL	KLG SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY ANDINFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITEDTE LIMITED	U74899HR2004PTC035469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33994	2970626	VIJOY KUMAR	KLG SYSTEL LIMITED	L74899HR1985PLC034348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33995	6383172	RAJIV SINGH	KLG SYSTEL LIMITED	L74899HR1985PLC034348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33996	8544	KUMUD GOEL	KLG SYSTEL LIMITED	L74899HR1985PLC034348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33997	1791827	PARVEEN ANAND	KLG TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC203865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33998	2144652	KARAN ANAND	KLG TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC203865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
33999	1068393	GIAN BHARDWAJ	KLG TRAVEL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2000PTC106007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34000	1448293	MEENA BHARDWAJ	KLG TRAVEL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2000PTC106007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34001	1626491	KURT LE	KLH INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34002	2111931	TAP LE	KLH INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34003	1514752	SUCHITRA JHA	KLIM EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC170852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34004	1514765	SANJEET JHA	KLIM EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC170852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34005	1847434	LAKHPAT SINGH	KLM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC169858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34006	1847443	KUSUM DEVI	KLM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC169858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34007	3191120	ULRICH KLOEPFER	KLOEPFER ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC097409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34008	3194738	GABRIELE KLOEPFER	KLOEPFER ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC097409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34009	2707381	MAHESH AGRAWAL	KLOGS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL1997PTC087888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34010	5168099	ANAND	KLOGS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL1997PTC087888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34011	1550302	BANPREET KOHLI	KLONE AVINASH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164917	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34012	1878378	PRABHJOT SAHNI	KLONE AVINASH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164917	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34013	76546	GURMEET SAWHNEY	KLONE AVINASH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164917	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34014	76546	GURMEET SAWHNEY	KLONE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34015	86356	BHUPINDER SINGH	KLONE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34016	87996	DAVINDER KOHLI	KLONE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34017	6487501	KRISHANPAL	KLS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34018	6487510	OMVEER SINGH	KLS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34019	3561438	SYED IFTEKHAR	KM CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34020	3561441	SYED REHMAN	KM CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34021	3561442	SYED REHMAN	KM CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34022	2142988	KAVITA SHARMA	KM HUMAN RESOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2009PTC189232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34023	2161663	JAGDISH SHARMA	KM HUMAN RESOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2009PTC189232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34024	3099003	MAROOTI SACHAN	KM INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC207975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34025	3127174	MUKESH BHATNAGAR	KM YATRA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC208192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34026	3127206	MANOJ KUMAR	KM YATRA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC208192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34027	3604886	MUKESH MITTAL	KMAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC212502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34028	3612710	NEHA GUPTA	KMAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC212502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34029	1311241	RAJENDAR GOYAL	KMD CEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26956DL2004PTC129863	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34030	1311316	RAVI GOYAL	KMD CEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26956DL2004PTC129863	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34031	1395226	HARMOHINDER KOHLI	KMD FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92112DL2003PTC119996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34032	1395246	RAMINDER KOHLI	KMD FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92112DL2003PTC119996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34033	2144790	SANTOSHI RATHORE	KMJ NEWS AND NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2010PTC199666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34034	2263605	KANCHAN KUSHWAH	KMJ NEWS AND NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2010PTC199666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34035	2982687	TARANJIT SINGH	KMK DISC MASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34036	2982710	GURJEET KOHLI	KMK DISC MASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34037	2982717	HARPREET MARWAHA	KMK DISC MASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34038	113019	MOHINDER NARULA	KMP EXPRESSWAYS LIMITED	U45203DL2005PLC142356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34039	2049693	GURVINDER NARULA	KMP EXPRESSWAYS LIMITED	U45203DL2005PLC142356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34040	2376535	RAM SAINI	KMP EXPRESSWAYS LIMITED	U45203DL2005PLC142356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34041	6818916	NAGINDER SINGH	KMP EXPRESSWAYS LIMITED	U45203DL2005PLC142356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34042	190402	JASPAL SINGH	KMQ ENGINEERING & TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29255DL2009PTC188183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34043	190423	HARVINDER SINGH	KMQ ENGINEERING & TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29255DL2009PTC188183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34044	2344068	SANJAY DHAR	KMR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC211302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34045	3327442	PRAMOD KUMAR	KMR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC211302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34046	3514626	DINESH SINGH	KMR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC211302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34047	2208547	YOGESH KUPATKAR	KMR DHRUVA INFRASTRUCTURE AND CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2008PTC180696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34048	2237449	MANJU DUBEY	KMR DHRUVA INFRASTRUCTURE AND CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2008PTC180696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34049	5149291	RADHACHARAN	KMR DHRUVA INFRASTRUCTURE AND CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2008PTC180696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34050	3581533	ANJANA SONI	KMRC FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL2012PTC233399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34051	429594	KARAN SONI	KMRC FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL2012PTC233399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34052	5170750	MUNISH SHARMA	KMS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34053	5233653	KRISHAN MALIK	KMS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34054	1352689	MAHA SINGH	KMS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2007PTC162942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34055	1352710	KAPIL DEV	KMS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2007PTC162942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34056	1546200	PARDEEP KHULLAR	KMSON CASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320HR2005PTC035589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34057	1546209	DEEPAK BHARDWAJ	KMSON CASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320HR2005PTC035589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34058	1137340	NEENA GARG	KNAC ESTRUSION BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34059	1569519	PANKAJ GARG	KNAC ESTRUSION BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34060	346599	KALPANA GARG	KNAC ESTRUSION BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34061	3607692	NAVJEET SEJWAL	KNB PROPERTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC225047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34062	3607698	KULJEET SEJWAL	KNB PROPERTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC225047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34063	2904660	SURJEET CHAUDHARY	KNC INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2010PTC040441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34064	2904681	SANT KAUSHIK	KNC INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2010PTC040441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34065	1839998	SUNIL KHANNA	KNIGHT AND MARSHALL ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34066	2669937	NILANJAN MAITRA	KNIGHT AND MARSHALL ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34067	2788180	AMIT SACHDEVA	KNIGHT AND MARSHALL ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34068	1750654	HARJEET SINGH	KNIGHT FENCERS & EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC167761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34069	1750675	SIDHARTH UPMANYUE	KNIGHT FENCERS & EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC167761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34070	3225122	ANKIT JAIN	KNIGHT KROWS GAMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34071	3225135	RAHUL KUKRETI	KNIGHT KROWS GAMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34072	1554035	RICHARD PAGE	KNIGHTS BRIDGE HOLIDAY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC167783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34073	1557007	PAUL DUBAL	KNIGHTS BRIDGE HOLIDAY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC167783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34074	1814212	DEV SHARMA	KNITMAC INDIA LIMITED	U18101DL1985PLC020342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34075	487185	HITENDER KUMAR	KNITMAC INDIA LIMITED	U18101DL1985PLC020342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34076	487273	JAY PRAKASH	KNITMAC INDIA LIMITED	U18101DL1985PLC020342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34077	1529506	VINEET ADLAKHA	KNITTOPIA FASHIONS LIMITED	U74120HR2007PTC037371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34078	1544460	RUSHMA KUMARI	KNITTOPIA FASHIONS LIMITED	U74120HR2007PTC037371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34079	400726	SIDHARTH SAWHNEY	KNITS N WOVEN INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34080	5291285	MANSI DAS	KNK HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC238595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34081	5291289	TAPASI MAITY	KNK HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC238595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34082	2502702	PAYAL RASTOGI	KNOCK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34083	2505554	POONAM SHARMA	KNOCK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34084	5309546	PARMANAND YADAV	KNOCKING DEBT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34085	5309553	JATIN MENDIRATTA	KNOCKING DEBT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34086	1726582	VIDHI GYANI	KNOCKS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34087	1751742	RAVI GYANI	KNOCKS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34088	1982123	DINESH TANWAR	KNOLL EDGE FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2011PTC043781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34089	3477961	ASEEM GOYAL	KNOLL EDGE FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2011PTC043781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34090	2043333	ATIN MONGA	KNOT FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC203400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34091	2043371	DEV NISHTHA MONGA	KNOT FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC203400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34092	2051602	OLIVIER VECCHIERINI	KNOW DESIGN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2008PTC180681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34093	5276126	ASHOK MISHRA	KNOW DESIGN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2008PTC180681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34094	6553137	DILIP KUMAR	KNOW DESIGN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2008PTC180681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34095	330741	RAJESH BHARDWAJ	KNOW HOW INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1992PTC047336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34096	352174	INDER ARORA	KNOW HOW INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1992PTC047336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34097	426452	ROMESH SUD	KNOW HOW INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1992PTC047336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34098	1484339	VIVEK JAIN	KNOWLEDGE BROADCASTING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC164218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34099	2426774	SANTOSH GUPTA	KNOWLEDGE BROADCASTING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC164218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34100	2021948	DEVESH SINHA	KNOWLEDGE CALLS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC160301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34101	5186483	RAJAN JERATH	KNOWLEDGE CALLS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC160301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34102	3034241	AABHA DIVYA	KNOWLEDGE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC202949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34103	3034422	SAUMYA JAGDISH	KNOWLEDGE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC202949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34104	3034498	RAVI CHANDRA	KNOWLEDGE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC202949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34105	1723542	ARUNDHATI BHATTACHARYA	KNOWLEDGE STREAMZ CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34106	230906	MONA BHATTACHARYA	KNOWLEDGE STREAMZ CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34107	3260680	KUSHAL SINGH	KNOWLEDGE WEBSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34108	3608055	REETU THAPA	KNOWLEDGE WEBSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34109	2050134	POOJA MEHRA	KNOWLEDGE WORKS LANGUAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34110	2566402	SUMIT MEHRA	KNOWLEDGE WORKS LANGUAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34111	5261116	RISAL SINGH	KNOWLEDGE ZONE PROFESSIONAL INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC235789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34112	5261123	YOGESH KUMAR	KNOWLEDGE ZONE PROFESSIONAL INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC235789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34113	2390090	CHANDRA GUPTA	KNOWLEDGE CROP CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34114	835587	SANJEEV SINGHAL	KNOWLEDGE CROP CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34115	3298604	DEVENDRA SINGH	KNOWLEDGE SAPLING INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34116	5173665	SANJIV SWANI	KNOWLEDGE SAPLING INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34117	5220548	PAWAN	KNOWLEDGE SAPLING INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34118	441054	ASHITA KHURANA	KNOWLEDGE NETWORK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC103568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34119	441250	RAKESH KHURANA	KNOWLEDGE NETWORK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC103568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34120	441281	SATWANT KHURANA	KNOWLEDGE NETWORK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC103568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34121	5186857	ANIRBAN DAS	KNOWLEZ FLOW PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34122	5186858	HANMANDLU MADASU	KNOWLEZ FLOW PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34123	5186860	KANAD BISWAS	KNOWLEZ FLOW PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34124	5238336	KAPIL SINGHAL	KNS AROMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15209DL2012PTC237056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34125	5238338	NEHA SINGHAL	KNS AROMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15209DL2012PTC237056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34126	3068189	SANJAY GHAI	KNYOLE KOSHICO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34127	3089025	RAVINDER SINGH	KNYOLE KOSHICO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34128	3089724	KULDEEP SINGH	KNYOLE KOSHICO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34129	3099983	DEVENDER MAHENDER	KNYOLE KOSHICO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34130	1590372	KRUSHNA SABAT	KOARC FIN-SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34131	1762013	SUVENDU SEKHAR MOHAPATRA	KOARC FIN-SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34132	5194790	DINESH GAMBHIR	KOBE FAB (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U17297DL1999PTC102636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34133	5194799	GULSHAN DAHRA	KOBE FAB (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U17297DL1999PTC102636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34134	76500	SHAMSHER SINGH KADYAN	KOBRA SECURITAS LIMITED	U74920DL1999PLC098060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34135	79349	SONA DEVI	KOBRA SECURITAS LIMITED	U74920DL1999PLC098060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34136	855150	SAJJAN KUMAR	KOBRA SECURITAS LIMITED	U74920DL1999PLC098060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34137	1732803	SURJYABRAT BURAGOHAIN	KODE INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2007PTC162242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34138	1917907	GUNNAR NYMO	KODE INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2007PTC162242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34139	5176796	KSHETRIMAYUM SINGH	KODE INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2007PTC162242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34140	2844323	RAKESH VERMA	KODE SPHERE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34141	2844356	SHYAM GUPTA	KODE SPHERE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34142	2844368	CHANDER SHARMA	KODE SPHERE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34143	5247149	GAURAV GUPTA	KODEGE SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC236002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34144	5247244	MANJU GUPTA	KODEGE SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC236002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34145	2154633	MUKESH SETHI	KODIAK FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC177855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34146	6636335	SHASHI SETHI	KODIAK FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC177855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34147	6636340	SHRAY SETHI	KODIAK FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC177855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34148	1972181	SEUNGHEE KIM	KOEX FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2011PTC221129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34149	2532089	YONGNAM LEE	KOEX FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2011PTC221129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34150	2821491	JEONG PARK	KOEX FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2011PTC221129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34151	2107381	DEEPAK KAPOOR	KOGINIX GARMENTS INDIA LIMITED	U18109DL2008PLC178470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34152	2107419	NITIN KUMAR	KOGINIX GARMENTS INDIA LIMITED	U18109DL2008PLC178470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34153	2179222	AJAY SHARMA	KOGINIX GARMENTS INDIA LIMITED	U18109DL2008PLC178470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34154	3336877	AMIT CHAUDHARY	KOGNITION MANPOWER RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34155	3339275	BHUSHAN CHAUDHARY	KOGNITION MANPOWER RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34156	2592076	VINEET BHANDARI	KOHAM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U72300DL2005PLC139281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34157	3372756	SREEDHAR PULIPATI	KOHAM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U72300DL2005PLC139281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34158	3388285	SREEKANTH PULIPATI	KOHAM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U72300DL2005PLC139281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34159	5147183	MAYANK SURI	KOHINOOR AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2012PTC229896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34160	5147197	SUMAN BANSAL	KOHINOOR AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2012PTC229896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34161	7008761	RAKESH BANSAL	KOHINOOR AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2012PTC229896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34162	5100849	SUKHCHAIN KUMAR	KOHINOOR REALTECH INDIA LIMITED	U45400HR2011PLC044206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34163	5100866	VIJAY KUMAR	KOHINOOR REALTECH INDIA LIMITED	U45400HR2011PLC044206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34164	5238765	MOHAN	KOHINOOR REALTECH INDIA LIMITED	U45400HR2011PLC044206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34165	1535639	MANISH TALWAR	KOHINOOR STYLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC146972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34166	177388	PUJA TALWAR	KOHINOOR STYLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC146972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34167	3113504	ALEN HRUSTIC	KOHINOOR STYLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC146972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34168	2717505	MOHIT BHANDARI	KOHINOOR TOWER COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34169	2723733	ROHIT BHANDARI	KOHINOOR TOWER COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34170	438721	SUNIL KOHLI	KOHLI BUILTWEELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC117971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34171	449053	ANJU KOHLI	KOHLI BUILTWEELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC117971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34172	1843323	INDER KOUR	KOHLI CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC139595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34173	1843346	RAJINDER KOHLI	KOHLI CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC139595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34174	421398	DALJINDER KOHLI	KOHLI KROSS ROLLINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054870	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34175	421461	GURSARAN KOHLI	KOHLI KROSS ROLLINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054870	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34176	3038522	MANBIR KOHLI	KOHLI PRINTOGRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC142328	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34177	3064435	PARAMJIT KOHLI	KOHLI PRINTOGRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC142328	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34178	396276	CHETAN KOHLI	KOHLIS ACADEMY OF RADIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2006PTC151878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34179	859864	SIMRAN KOHLI	KOHLIS ACADEMY OF RADIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2006PTC151878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34180	332839	SATISH SINHA	KOI ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34181	332899	KAVITA SAXENA	KOI ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34182	689987	KOKILA AGARWAL	KOKSUN PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL1998PTC095429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34183	690211	SANDEEP AGARWAL	KOKSUN PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL1998PTC095429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34184	3279055	AKSHAY PULJAL	KOKUM HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34185	5183449	GITANJALI PULJAL	KOKUM HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34186	2637189	RANJANA MADAAN	KOLOR KIT LIMITED	U24233DL2001PLC110296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34187	2647341	HEMANT SETYA	KOLOR KIT LIMITED	U24233DL2001PLC110296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34188	2647345	SHARDA SETYA	KOLOR KIT LIMITED	U24233DL2001PLC110296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34189	3061930	RUCHI SETYA	KOLOR KIT LIMITED	U24233DL2001PLC110296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34190	188611	ASHITA KOHLI	KOLSONS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34191	202146	NAVEEN KOHLI	KOLSONS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34192	41260	VIPUL KOHLI	KOLSONS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34193	52632	VIDUR KOHLI	KOLSONS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34194	5167841	CHANDER MEENA	KOLWAR INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2012PTC230127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34195	5167857	PRATAP MEENA	KOLWAR INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2012PTC230127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34196	2003566	AJAY BHATI	KOMAL MINING & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U10200DL2011PTC215942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34197	2503324	RAKESH SENGER	KOMAL MINING & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U10200DL2011PTC215942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34198	2902771	VIJAY MISHRA	KOMAL MINING & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U10200DL2011PTC215942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34199	5161042	MAMTA	KOMAL MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC233211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34200	5165023	RAJESH KUMAR	KOMAL MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC233211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34201	1899865	ANAND VERMA	KOMAL PROPERTIES AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2003PTC119253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34202	1952574	DALIP VERMA	KOMAL PROPERTIES AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2003PTC119253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34203	3125814	SANJEEV SINGH	KOMAL TECHNOVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34204	3340078	RITESH JHA	KOMAL TECHNOVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34205	2425189	AKASH GOEL	KOMAN SAVITRI HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC189373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34206	3095269	SAVITRI GOEL	KOMAN SAVITRI HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC189373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34207	2024069	VIPI CHADHA	KOMET FINANCE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL1991PTC045848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34208	2137794	RAJ ANAND	KOMET FINANCE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL1991PTC045848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34209	3573581	ABHAY KUMAR	KOMODO VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2011PTC225456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34210	5102630	POONAM SINGH	KOMODO VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2011PTC225456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34211	2899254	KON JOTHAM	KON INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC231230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34212	5183453	KON JILL	KON INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC231230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34213	1266167	MONIKA AGRAWAL	KONARK BUILDCON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2007PTC036629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34214	603752	RANJAN AGRAWAL	KONARK BUILDCON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2007PTC036629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34215	7189174	SAT NARAYAN	KONARK BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34216	7725474	ASHOK SINGH	KONARK BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34217	1125042	RAJEEV KHURANA	KONARK BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137921	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34218	412264	MUNISH BAJAJ	KONARK BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137921	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34219	412792	SUSHMA BAJAJ	KONARK BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137921	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34220	7381233	SUMAN ANEJA	KONARK BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137921	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34221	2968771	SULEKH DUTT	KONARK ECO PROMOTION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC201951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34222	2968947	SUNITA DUTT	KONARK ECO PROMOTION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC201951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34223	2110942	ABHAY AGARWAL	KONARK INFO COMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34224	2122689	RAJ AGARWAL	KONARK INFO COMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34225	2742893	RAJNISH SONI	KONARK INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC193643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34226	6522141	KAMAL BHANDOH	KONARK INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC193643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34227	2742893	RAJNISH SONI	KONARK INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC213385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34228	2742911	ANJALEENA RAJNISH SONI	KONARK INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC213385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34229	7257311	HABIBUR CHOUHAN	KONARK INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC213385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34230	1574922	GURCHARAN SETHI	KONARK RESORT MANAGEMENT PVT LTD	U55101HR1988PTC030443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34231	603752	RANJAN AGRAWAL	KONARK RESORT MANAGEMENT PVT LTD	U55101HR1988PTC030443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34232	10993	MUKESH MITTAL	KONARK TELELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC101737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34233	2297485	HARVINDER SINGH	KONARK TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34234	459291	SURINDER CHAUDHRI	KONARK TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34235	2316830	NAWAL SHARMA	KONARKA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2008PTC184856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34236	2316855	SHIVANI SHARMA	KONARKA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2008PTC184856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34237	2887412	AJAY SINGH	KONCEPT AGRIFOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC202297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34238	2887429	PARMINDER SAINI	KONCEPT AGRIFOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC202297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34239	2887439	ANIL KUMAR	KONCEPT AGRIFOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC202297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34240	3109223	MADAN SAHA	KONCEPT DESIGN CONSORTIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC044983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34241	7736060	BHAWANA SAHA	KONCEPT DESIGN CONSORTIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC044983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34242	3578803	LOKESH MEHTA	KONCEPT KONNECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2012PTC229688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34243	3578806	PARVEEN VALECHA	KONCEPT KONNECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2012PTC229688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34244	2962376	PIYUSH GARG	KONCEPT MARKTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC200602	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34245	3633902	VINITA	KONCEPT MARKTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC200602	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34246	2962376	PIYUSH GARG	KONCEPT SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC200486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34247	3633902	VINITA	KONCEPT SUPPLY CHAIN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC200486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34248	5200532	INDU MAHAJAN	KONCH INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC232419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34249	5200554	AAKASH MAHAJAN	KONCH INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC232419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34250	1220371	VINOD KUMAR	KONIAK APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34251	1220424	DAYA KASHYAP	KONIAK APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34252	2443926	RAJEEV SINGH	KONIAK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34253	2443964	HITESH BAWA	KONIAK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34254	2447418	SANTOSH KUMAR	KONIAK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34255	115035	MAHENDER SINGH	KONICHIVA BUILDERS LIMITED	U70101DL1998PLC095717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34256	1487415	MANOJ BISHT	KONICHIVA BUILDERS LIMITED	U70101DL1998PLC095717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34257	43857	SHRI GUPTA	KONICHIVA BUILDERS LIMITED	U70101DL1998PLC095717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34258	218177	RAJESH KUMAR	KONIHATO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC150804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34259	218381	VINDHYAWASINI TIWARI	KONIHATO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC150804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34260	280593	ROHINI SAWHNEY	KONKAN RETREAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34261	966790	RISHAL SAWHNEY	KONKAN RETREAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34262	2786619	MANISHA AGGARWAL	KONNAISSANCE CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34263	2824960	AMIT JAIN	KONNAISSANCE CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34264	6552137	NEHA JAIN	KONNAISSANCE CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34265	6552139	TUSHAR JAIN	KONNAISSANCE CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34266	5237713	POONAM AGARWAL	KONSILI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC235135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34267	5248765	SHISHPAL MEHRA	KONSILI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC235135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34268	2276945	WANGYAM KONYAK	KONYAK ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34269	2277014	YANATH KONYAK	KONYAK ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34270	3536965	SIMRAN BUTANEY	KONZEPT EXHIBITIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34271	3538700	RAMESH BUTANEY	KONZEPT EXHIBITIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34272	2351331	SATISH GUPTA	KOOL TECH POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34273	2351346	SANJAY KUMAR	KOOL TECH POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34274	375042	DAMANJIT SINGH	KOOLCROWN CORKS PVTLTD	U99999DL1973PTC006861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34275	88087	AJIT SINGH	KOOLCROWN CORKS PVTLTD	U99999DL1973PTC006861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34276	294683	JAGTAR KOONER	KOONER CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34277	294729	MALKEET KOONER	KOONER CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34278	1006538	DEEPAK AGGARWAL	KOOSHMANDA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC194083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34279	3645912	SURESH AGGARWAL	KOOSHMANDA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC194083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34280	2324945	ANSHU GUPTA	KOOZBA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC039948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34281	2818804	RAJESH MALHOTRA	KOOZBA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC039948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34282	2818833	MADAMPATH MENON	KOOZBA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC039948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34283	2185436	KUNNATULLY SANTOSH	KOPOU INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL2008PTC180743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34284	2187515	URVASHI BORAH	KOPOU INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL2008PTC180743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34285	2269877	SURESH VERMA	KOPOU INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL2008PTC180743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34286	2185436	KUNNATULLY SANTOSH	KOPOU TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC186374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34287	2187515	URVASHI BORAH	KOPOU TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC186374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34288	2269877	SURESH VERMA	KOPOU TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC186374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34289	2697438	TARUN YADAV	KORA BUILDER AND DEVELOPER PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC193343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34290	2713143	DHARAMVEER YADAV	KORA BUILDER AND DEVELOPER PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC193343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34291	3068246	NARENDER GOSWAMI	KORE KNOWLEDGE EXCHANGE (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC132538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34292	859004	ALOK RASTOGI	KORE KNOWLEDGE EXCHANGE (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC132538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34293	2697845	SANJAY PURI	KORES ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2009PTC193584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34294	2717824	DEEPANSHU GUPTA	KORES ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2009PTC193584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34295	3524845	KAUSHAL TRIPATHI	KORG TELECOM ENGINEERING SALES & SERVICE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC219849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34296	3524872	RAHUL JAIN	KORG TELECOM ENGINEERING SALES & SERVICE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC219849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34297	3524878	SAVITA MISHRA	KORG TELECOM ENGINEERING SALES & SERVICE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC219849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34298	3524894	TARUN SHARMA	KORG TELECOM ENGINEERING SALES & SERVICE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC219849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34299	3539446	SUDHA BHATT	KORG TELECOM ENGINEERING SALES & SERVICE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC219849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34300	2418506	GHANSHYAM KUSHWAHA	KORINDO TOURS PVT. LTD.	U63090DL2001PTC111575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34301	2427240	HYO PARK	KORINDO TOURS PVT. LTD.	U63090DL2001PTC111575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34302	282811	KIM SUNG	KORTEK ELECTRONICS (INDIA) LTD	U74899DL2000PLC108800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34303	283145	KIL LEE	KORTEK ELECTRONICS (INDIA) LTD	U74899DL2000PLC108800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34304	3008873	NAVIN TIWARI	KORTEK ELECTRONICS (INDIA) LTD	U74899DL2000PLC108800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34305	38294	YOUNG YOON	KORTEK ELECTRONICS (INDIA) LTD	U74899DL2000PLC108800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34306	6724812	PARVESH NAGAR	KORTEK ELECTRONICS (INDIA) LTD	U74899DL2000PLC108800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34307	2644692	ARUN THAMAN	KORUS ELECTRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2010PTC199371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34308	692129	SURINDER YADAV	KORUS ELECTRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2010PTC199371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34309	2601485	MANOJ KUMAR	KOSHA REAL ESTATE &DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34310	3324865	VIPIAN BANSAL	KOSHA REAL ESTATE &DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34311	3356348	NIPUN BANSAL	KOSHA REAL ESTATE &DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34312	3388744	RADHEY TOMAR	KOSHA REAL ESTATE &DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34313	3478660	PRIYANKA SHARMA	KOSHA REAL ESTATE &DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34314	3212278	MADHU TYAGI	KOSHAMBI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15119DL2006PTC149266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34315	3212366	SANDEEP KUMAR	KOSHAMBI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15119DL2006PTC149266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34316	5197505	RATHINDRA ANURAG	KOSHER BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2012PTC233095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34317	5197526	RAMAN ANURAG	KOSHER BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2012PTC233095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34318	3056332	RANJIT DAS	KOSHI AGRO MARKETING & PROCESSINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U01119DL2010PTC204139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34319	3099433	VIJAYENDRA SINGH	KOSHI AGRO MARKETING & PROCESSINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U01119DL2010PTC204139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34320	3074183	GOVIND JHA	KOSHI RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC204740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34321	3458486	SUCHETA ANUSUYA	KOSHI RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC204740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34322	744153	SHIV KUMAR	KOSHISH FOODS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15451DL2001PTC111176	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34323	1820617	MANOJ SINGH	KOSHITECH DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC187137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34324	2264119	NAVIN SINGH	KOSHITECH DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC187137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34325	2264138	SUDHA SINGH	KOSHITECH DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC187137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34326	2503074	GURIYA SINGH	KOSHITECH DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC187137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34327	6758597	ABHISHEK KUMAR	KOSI AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111HR2011PTC041992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34328	6801067	MOHD AHSAN	KOSI AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111HR2011PTC041992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34329	3347179	GANGADHAR MISHRA	KOSMIC POWERS BUILDERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC216363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34330	3611545	RANJAN SRIVASTAVA	KOSMIC POWERS BUILDERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC216363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34331	3629638	OM TIWARI	KOSMIC POWERS BUILDERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC216363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34332	6399157	NARENDER SHARMA	KOSMIC POWERS BUILDERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC216363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34333	5321159	NAMIT KAPOOR	KOSMOS R O SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U28931DL2012PTC240970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34334	5321187	SACHIN KAPOOR	KOSMOS R O SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U28931DL2012PTC240970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34335	5321192	RAJINDER KAPOOR	KOSMOS R O SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U28931DL2012PTC240970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34336	1824066	SHEWTA AGGARWAL	KOSTUBH MEDIA LIMITED	U74300DL2008PLC179523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34337	1824428	SANJIV AGGARWAL	KOSTUBH MEDIA LIMITED	U74300DL2008PLC179523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34338	635496	SANTOSH AGGARWAL	KOSTUBH MEDIA LIMITED	U74300DL2008PLC179523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34339	3552963	LAV TIWARI	KOTA IIT EDUCATION POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC221961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34340	3552969	RAM TIWARI	KOTA IIT EDUCATION POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC221961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34341	3503993	AKHILESH TIWARI	KOTESHWAR MAHADEV ENVIRONMENTTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34342	3504197	KAMLA KATARIA	KOTESHWAR MAHADEV ENVIRONMENTTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34343	2828250	MOHIT JAIN	KOTHARI INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36998DL2010PTC198244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34344	2829108	MANISHA KOTHARI	KOTHARI INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36998DL2010PTC198244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34345	1242498	SUNIL DHAKWA	KOTO RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55202DL2003PTC122248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34346	1301582	DIVYA SHAKYA	KOTO RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55202DL2003PTC122248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34347	6720047	GAGANDEEP SINGH	KOUMSH TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15421DL2009PTC194995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34348	7260063	DUSHYANT YADAV	KOUMSH TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15421DL2009PTC194995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34349	1477546	SUDHANDRA RANGANATHAN	KOVES TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34350	1656660	JONATHAN KOVES	KOVES TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34351	3019841	PARVINDER RANA	KOVID FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC207073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34352	3019849	URMILA RANA	KOVID FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC207073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34353	2105440	NARENDER KUMAR	KOYAL ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2008PTC185045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34354	623105	RAJBIR SINGH	KOYAL ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2008PTC185045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34355	1006914	VIJAY BHATEJA	KOYO FINANCE AND LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34356	1007120	USHA BHATEJA	KOYO FINANCE AND LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34357	1007241	ANKIT BHATEJA	KOYO FINANCE AND LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34358	1112708	ASHWANI BHATEJA	KOYO FINANCE AND LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34359	5351917	ABHISHEK	KOZENT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC241220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34360	5351918	DEVASHISH	KOZENT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC241220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34361	1944737	VED PRAKASH	KP & SONS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC232520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34362	5214939	RAJENDER KHATRI	KP & SONS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC232520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34363	2061430	VISHAL PARMAR	KP AVIATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34364	6822325	AVNI DOGRA	KP AVIATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34365	3209712	PALLAVI GAUTAM	KP EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2011PTC044471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34366	5115231	KAVITA	KP EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2011PTC044471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34367	3465328	LAVJIT MEHTA	KP INFRAVEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC217796	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34368	3466863	KARISHMA ARORA	KP INFRAVEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC217796	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34369	3209712	PALLAVI GAUTAM	KP PROFESSIONAL & INTELLECTUAL SERVICES	U80900HR2012NPL045257	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34370	5115231	KAVITA	KP PROFESSIONAL & INTELLECTUAL SERVICES	U80900HR2012NPL045257	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34371	2633411	KAVITA CHORARIA	KP TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC193933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34372	2651935	PRAMOD CHORARIA	KP TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC193933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34373	3430074	KIERAN FLYNN	KPA COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34374	3430089	PHILIP LUSH	KPA COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34375	3431960	ALOK DUBEY	KPA COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34376	3430074	KIERAN FLYNN	KPA DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2011PTC220916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34377	3430089	PHILIP LUSH	KPA DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2011PTC220916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34378	3431960	ALOK DUBEY	KPA DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2011PTC220916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34379	2298305	MUKESH KUMAR	KPC EQUA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183888	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34380	2948248	MONIKA TRIPATHY	KPC EQUA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183888	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34381	2996618	NARESH NORANG	KPC EQUA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183888	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34382	6799492	MANOJ KUMAR	KPG JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL2010PTC203623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34383	6844019	RAJIV CHOPRA	KPG JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL2010PTC203623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34384	3609354	PRABHAT RANJAN	KPMB SPACE ZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34385	3609355	BRAJKISHOR PANDEY	KPMB SPACE ZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34386	2813961	POONAM AGNIHOTRI	KPR FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34387	2813978	RAJESH AGNIHOTRI	KPR FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34388	1650879	SHOBHA SONI	KPS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166325	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34389	475968	KAPIL SONI	KPS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166325	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34390	2396780	ANJU SINGH	KPS CLINICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC186204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34391	2396800	MUKESH KUMAR	KPS CLINICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC186204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34392	5357695	REJESHWARI	KPS CLINICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC186204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34393	6742949	ANKIT BHATI	KPS CLINICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC186204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34394	1718833	KUSHALPAL CHAUHAN	KPS INFRACON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34395	1718872	BEENA CHAUHAN	KPS INFRACON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34396	3225216	RAGHVENDRA KUMAR	KQC GLOBAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34397	5170084	SHIVENDRA KUMAR	KQC GLOBAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34398	674602	NUTAN SINGH	KQC GLOBAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34399	2147794	NEELAM SHARMA	KR CARE FACILITATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC190755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34400	2147813	AJAY SHARMA	KR CARE FACILITATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC190755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34401	6360826	KUMAR PARASHAR	KR COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC241306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34402	6360854	RAJAN JOSHI	KR COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC241306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34403	2111089	NITIN KUMAR	KR ENGTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2008PTC176980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34404	2115152	TARUN KUMAR	KR ENGTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2008PTC176980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34405	1294896	VIVEK KAMBOJ	KR UNOFIN CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34406	1867316	SAMEER RATURI	KR UNOFIN CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34407	1117301	VIRENDER JAIN	KRAFT ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054760	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34408	1117350	SAROJ JAIN	KRAFT ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054760	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34409	1411024	RACHNA JAIN	KRAFT ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054760	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34410	1041147	JAGPREET SAHNI	KRAFTERS TECHNOLOGYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2011PTC227044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34411	175889	JAGDISH SAHDEV	KRAFTERS TECHNOLOGYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2011PTC227044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34412	2111335	KABIR SAHNI	KRAFTERS TECHNOLOGYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2011PTC227044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34413	1041147	JAGPREET SAHNI	KRAFTERS TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC179376	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34414	2111335	KABIR SAHNI	KRAFTERS TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC179376	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34415	1117301	VIRENDER JAIN	KRAFTLINE APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2009PTC188133	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34416	1411024	RACHNA JAIN	KRAFTLINE APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2009PTC188133	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34417	2615429	AKHIL JAIN	KRAFTLINE APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2009PTC188133	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34418	2615464	VINAY JAIN	KRAFTLINE APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2009PTC188133	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34419	1133070	OMHIR SINGH	KRAMVIR STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2002PTC117430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34420	1133201	OM SHARMA	KRAMVIR STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2002PTC117430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34421	2168135	RAJESH KUMAR	KRANTI HEALTH & EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2008PTC038034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34422	2173315	PRAMILA ANAND	KRANTI HEALTH & EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2008PTC038034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34423	5245586	ALPABEN PATEL	KRANTI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2012PTC234649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34424	5245590	MAHENDRAKUMAR PATEL	KRANTI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2012PTC234649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34425	2793628	SAURABH ARORA	KRATOS TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34426	2793647	NEERU ARORA	KRATOS TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34427	2793657	VAIBHAV ARORA	KRATOS TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34428	2802658	SURESH ARORA	KRATOS TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34429	3605872	ARUN TIRKEY	KRAZYOFFER PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC224705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34430	3605876	PRIYANKAR PRASAD	KRAZYOFFER PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC224705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34431	3407648	RAVI DORAISWAMY	KRB INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC215410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34432	667900	SANJAY KUMAR VYAS	KRB INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC215410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34433	856047	RAKESH KALIA	KRB INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC215410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34434	1631218	KUNVER BATRA	KRB MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U55101DL2006PTC151518	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34435	5768	KUSUM BATRA	KRB MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U55101DL2006PTC151518	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34436	517657	SANJAY GUPTA	KRC WOOLLENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34437	517669	SATISH GUPTA	KRC WOOLLENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34438	628292	RAJNESH GUPTA	KRC WOOLLENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34439	3205883	KAMAL KANT	KREATIVE KONTEXT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC209137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34440	6369533	VIMAL DEHMA	KREATIVE KONTEXT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC209137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34441	1313128	BINDANA MARTHAND	KREATIVEVISTAS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC179035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34442	1952178	KIRTI BINDANA	KREATIVEVISTAS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC179035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34443	5146782	RENU	KRIDISH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC229811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34444	5146789	YOGESH KHANNA	KRIDISH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC229811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34445	1943366	JAIPAL MALIK	KRIFAB (INDIA) PVT.LTD.	U17221HR1999PTC034263	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34446	1943383	NEERAJ MALIK	KRIFAB (INDIA) PVT.LTD.	U17221HR1999PTC034263	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34447	1943390	NIDHI MALIK	KRIFAB (INDIA) PVT.LTD.	U17221HR1999PTC034263	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34448	1943406	KRISHNA MALIK	KRIFAB (INDIA) PVT.LTD.	U17221HR1999PTC034263	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34449	5308834	KAPIL VERMA	KRIKAR INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34450	6512143	MANOJ KUMAR	KRIKAR INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34451	6512171	DEEPAK GAUTAM	KRIKAR INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34452	2225254	SHARDA SIKRI	KRIPA DRISHTI CREATIONS AND TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196322	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34453	2225265	NARESH SIKRI	KRIPA DRISHTI CREATIONS AND TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196322	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34454	2654388	SEEMA THAKUR	KRIPA S & S INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34455	7793176	DHANANJAY MISHRA	KRIPA S & S INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34456	3271994	MEGHNA SRIVASTAVA	KRIPA SAI PLACEMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34457	3272016	HIMANSHU SHRIVASTAV	KRIPA SAI PLACEMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34458	1507045	SEEMA GUPTA	KRIPALU CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1991PTC045664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34459	3212666	RITESH GUPTA	KRIPALU CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1991PTC045664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34460	3553984	RICHA GUPTA	KRIPALU CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1991PTC045664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34461	1505381	POONAM CHOPRA	KRIPS KREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC138331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34462	932786	SUMAN MULCHANDANI	KRIPS KREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC138331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34463	1248125	CHAMAN SHARMA	KRIRALI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1992PTC031592	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34464	6424681	LALIT	KRIRALI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1992PTC031592	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34465	2139145	AJAY BHUTANI	KRIS KROSS CLINICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70103DL2008PTC179319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34466	2139160	RUPALI BHUTANI	KRIS KROSS CLINICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70103DL2008PTC179319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34467	5254635	CHANDRA SINGH	KRISH APPS LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012PTC045820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34468	5254636	PRABHU SINGH	KRISH APPS LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012PTC045820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34469	3552361	UMAKANT RAI	KRISH ARAINA MANPOWER CONSULTINGSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34470	5204362	BINITA	KRISH ARAINA MANPOWER CONSULTINGSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34471	3594676	RANDEEP KUMAR	KRISH BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC046615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34472	5323941	RAMESHWAR	KRISH BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC046615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34473	7470087	SARLA	KRISH BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC046615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34474	3048310	ARUN VERMA	KRISH DAIRY MILK FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC206447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34475	3048319	MAMRAJ VERMA	KRISH DAIRY MILK FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC206447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34476	1348084	AVINASH KUMAR	KRISH ROAD CARRIERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC154321	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34477	1348517	KULTARN SINGH	KRISH ROAD CARRIERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC154321	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34478	952319	HANSRAJ YADAV	KRISH ROAD CARRIERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC154321	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34479	2183233	NIRMAL KUMAR	KRISH TOUR & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34480	2619450	BHAWNA MEHTA	KRISH TOUR & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34481	1274329	KIRAN AGGARWAL	KRISH TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1998PTC093800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34482	636574	ALOK AGGARWAL	KRISH TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1998PTC093800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34483	1317849	SUNITA GOEL	KRISHAN CATV SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32201DL1996PTC080648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34484	1317869	JITENDER GOEL	KRISHAN CATV SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32201DL1996PTC080648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34485	1317881	DHRUAV GOEL	KRISHAN CATV SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32201DL1996PTC080648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34486	2319828	VISHAL RAWAT	KRISHIMITRA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC195024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34487	2727617	AJAY SAKHARE	KRISHIMITRA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC195024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34488	2319828	VISHAL RAWAT	KRISHIMITRA MEDIA & RESEARCH SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC186153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34489	3139912	TINKESH BAJAJ	KRISHIMITRA MEDIA & RESEARCH SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC186153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34490	945234	KRISHAN KUMAR	KRISHKO TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2007PTC157393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34491	945299	GEETA SAINI	KRISHKO TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2007PTC157393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34492	359132	SURESH SONI	KRISHMA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34493	359235	KAMLESH SONI	KRISHMA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34494	2623431	RAM MURTI	KRISHNA ANIMAL FARM& MULTIMARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34495	2681650	SUMITRA BELIRAM	KRISHNA ANIMAL FARM& MULTIMARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34496	1769386	SHASHI BALA	KRISHNA BUILDPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34497	1769425	MANISH YADEV	KRISHNA BUILDPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34498	1769453	MONICA YADAV	KRISHNA BUILDPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34499	1769466	LALIT YADAV	KRISHNA BUILDPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34500	1769488	JAIPAL YADAV	KRISHNA BUILDPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34501	1073231	KULWANT CHAHAL	KRISHNA BUS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1944PTC000752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34502	2096685	MANJEET SIDHU	KRISHNA BUS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1944PTC000752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34503	805959	SURJEET BAJWA	KRISHNA BUS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1944PTC000752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34504	805999	RAJINDER SINGH	KRISHNA BUS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1944PTC000752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34505	806021	DALJEET SINGH	KRISHNA BUS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1944PTC000752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34506	981650	SURJEET KAUR	KRISHNA BUS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1944PTC000752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34507	3520638	VATSAYAN CHANDRA	KRISHNA CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2005PTC135392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34508	3520639	RATAN BHARTI	KRISHNA CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2005PTC135392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34509	3521159	VATSAYAN BHARTI	KRISHNA CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2005PTC135392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34510	2210017	AZAD DAHIYA	KRISHNA DWARKA PROPERTIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34511	2210018	RAVINDER SEHRAWAT	KRISHNA DWARKA PROPERTIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34512	2210021	RAJINDER SINGH	KRISHNA DWARKA PROPERTIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34513	697237	SANJAY BHATIA	KRISHNA DWARKA PROPERTIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34514	1772739	GUNJAN SRIVASTAVA	KRISHNA ENVIRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC171629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34515	1922144	ARVIND SRIVASTAV	KRISHNA ENVIRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC171629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34516	1922304	DEEPAK KUMAR	KRISHNA ENVIRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC171629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34517	2546157	GAJENDER SHARMA	KRISHNA ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC203264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34518	7580014	HIMANSHU SHARMA	KRISHNA ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC203264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34519	3627220	SANJEEV KUMAR	KRISHNA E-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC044623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34520	3627226	BABLI RANI	KRISHNA E-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC044623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34521	40401	SANJEEV SRIVASTVA	KRISHNA FAMILYWEARSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC116776	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34522	40474	RAJEEV SRIVASTVA	KRISHNA FAMILYWEARSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC116776	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34523	2570891	KRISHANJEET SAGGU	KRISHNA GEN SHAKTI PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2009PTC190656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34524	2570897	JASVIR KAUR	KRISHNA GEN SHAKTI PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2009PTC190656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34525	2570901	HARVINDER KAUR	KRISHNA GEN SHAKTI PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2009PTC190656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34526	2583886	HARISHARANJEET SAGGU	KRISHNA GEN SHAKTI PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2009PTC190656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34527	2198372	SANJEEV KAUSHIK	KRISHNA GOPAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34528	2198391	POONAM KANSAL	KRISHNA GOPAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34529	2223155	SWADESH CHANDRA BHARTIYA	KRISHNA GOPAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34530	2289524	PARNEETA BHARTIYA	KRISHNA GOPAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34531	1527687	SANJEEV CHAUDHARY	KRISHNA GOPALA AGRODAIRY FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2011PTC227176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34532	318646	RAVINDRA TYAGI	KRISHNA HOME ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC232674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34533	5157834	VIRENDRA TYAGI	KRISHNA HOME ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC232674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34534	5304993	DEEPAK DUVEDI	KRISHNA INFOEDGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC046533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34535	5307773	KRISHAN SHARMA	KRISHNA INFOEDGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC046533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34536	1513793	GOVIND MISHRA	KRISHNA INFOMEDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1989PLC037110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34537	1557568	CHANDER AGGARWAL	KRISHNA INFOMEDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1989PLC037110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34538	2770258	MANOJ KUMAR	KRISHNA INFOTECH COMPUTER SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34539	2771727	KRISHNA CHANDAR	KRISHNA INFOTECH COMPUTER SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34540	2546099	RAJ SHARMA	KRISHNA INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC214685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34541	2546157	GAJENDER SHARMA	KRISHNA INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC214685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34542	3359228	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	KRISHNA INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC214685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34543	3435148	SHABNAM QURESHI	KRISHNA INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC214685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34544	1856603	KRISHNA KAPKOTI	KRISHNA IT & SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC172948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34545	1915686	BIMLA GARIYA	KRISHNA IT & SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC172948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34546	3587632	SANJEEV TYAGI	KRISHNA JEWELLERY PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U20290DL2011PTC224973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34547	3587647	NIRDESH TYAGI	KRISHNA JEWELLERY PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U20290DL2011PTC224973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34548	1949325	SUBRATA KUNDU	KRISHNA KANTA HIMGHAR AND FOOD PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63022DL2000PTC105935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34549	1977989	APURBA SIT	KRISHNA KANTA HIMGHAR AND FOOD PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63022DL2000PTC105935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34550	2012965	ASOK SIT	KRISHNA KANTA HIMGHAR AND FOOD PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63022DL2000PTC105935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34551	2012973	RAJIB KUNDU	KRISHNA KANTA HIMGHAR AND FOOD PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63022DL2000PTC105935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34552	2037555	AARTI GANESH	KRISHNA KIRTAN SATSANG (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U85320DL2008PTC181396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34553	2145188	KULWANT REEN	KRISHNA KIRTAN SATSANG (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U85320DL2008PTC181396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34554	1215824	CHHOTI SHOKEEN	KRISHNA MAHAL SWEETS & RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC211375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34555	1215886	SATYA SHOKEEN	KRISHNA MAHAL SWEETS & RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC211375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34556	651518	PANKAJ GARG	KRISHNA MASALA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34557	651560	SANJAY GARG	KRISHNA MASALA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34558	651582	SHARVAN GARG	KRISHNA MASALA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34559	1125397	ANKUR GUPTA	KRISHNA MECHANICALS PVT LTD	U27101HR1988PTC030228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34560	494913	ARUN KUMAR	KRISHNA MECHANICALS PVT LTD	U27101HR1988PTC030228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34561	495063	SANGEETA GUPTA	KRISHNA MECHANICALS PVT LTD	U27101HR1988PTC030228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34562	495093	AMIT GUPTA	KRISHNA MECHANICALS PVT LTD	U27101HR1988PTC030228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34563	495115	SHOBHA GUPTA	KRISHNA MECHANICALS PVT LTD	U27101HR1988PTC030228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34564	2770043	RIFAT ALI	KRISHNA MEDPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC230886	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34565	5179103	SAMBHU SINGH	KRISHNA MEDPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC230886	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34566	2770043	RIFAT ALI	KRISHNA MEDTRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2012PTC230980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34567	5179103	SAMBHU SINGH	KRISHNA MEDTRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2012PTC230980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34568	3549755	SUSHIL AGGARWAL	KRISHNA MOHAN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC222382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34569	3549766	PAYAL	KRISHNA MOHAN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC222382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34570	3549755	SUSHIL AGGARWAL	KRISHNA MOHAN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC222341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34571	3549766	PAYAL	KRISHNA MOHAN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC222341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34572	2940559	VEDPAL SINGH	KRISHNA POOJA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34573	2940565	SANT PAL	KRISHNA POOJA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34574	1671944	PRAKASH GUPTA	KRISHNA REALINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34575	1671953	SUBHASH AGARWAL	KRISHNA REALINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34576	2492768	PRAVEEN JAMWAL	KRISHNA RESEARCH & ANALYTICAL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34577	2492820	KRISHAN JAMWAL	KRISHNA RESEARCH & ANALYTICAL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34578	197437	SANJAY KHANNA	KRISHNA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1974PTC007263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34579	228597	VIRENDER KHANNA	KRISHNA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1974PTC007263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34580	415697	KRISHAN GARG	KRISHNA SPICO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030630	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34581	430617	BALA GARG	KRISHNA SPICO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030630	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34582	5279231	HARESH SHAH	KRISHNA TURNKEY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC236995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34583	5279236	BHAWANISHANKAR BHARGAWA	KRISHNA TURNKEY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC236995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34584	5140442	KULDEEP	KRISHNA VANASTHALI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC231048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34585	5180069	PREM SINGH	KRISHNA VANASTHALI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC231048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34586	3255668	SONAL VAIDYA	KRISHNAANUBHUTI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34587	3255671	SHRUTI VAIDYA	KRISHNAANUBHUTI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34588	2776739	PARAS HARDRA	KRISHNAV MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34589	2783952	LALIT MALIK	KRISHNAV MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34590	2046007	OM SINGH	KRISHNAV PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2005PTC131834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34591	2152550	AVTAR VERMA	KRISHNAV PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2005PTC131834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34592	1585103	SACHIN KHANNA	KRISHTEX FELTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34593	1585114	RAJIV KHANNA	KRISHTEX FELTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34594	1629259	UDAY JAIN	KRITI CREDIT AND HOLDINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U40101DL1995PTC065874	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34595	3040015	RAGHAV GUPTA	KRITI CREDIT AND HOLDINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U40101DL1995PTC065874	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34596	2018518	KIMSUK SINHA	KRITI INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34597	2060152	RITIKA RANJAN	KRITI INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34598	127045	YOGESH GUPTA	KRITI REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2002PTC116361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34599	2619784	JITENDER GUPTA	KRITI REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2002PTC116361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34600	1561608	ASHWANI GUPTA	KRITIKA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2007PTC166223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34601	1576034	AVDESH GUPTA	KRITIKA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2007PTC166223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34602	1068650	NITIN KAPOOR	KRITIN KREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36998DL2004PTC129071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34603	1070449	PRAVEEN SONI	KRITIN KREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36998DL2004PTC129071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34604	1155783	ASHOK SONI	KRITIN KREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36998DL2004PTC129071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34605	1157111	SNIGDHA KAPOOR	KRITIN KREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36998DL2004PTC129071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34606	1336664	ASHOK SHARMA	KRITIVAAS LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U60100DL2004PTC127462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34607	311219	SURINDER RANA	KRITIVAAS LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U60100DL2004PTC127462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34608	311226	ASHOK KUMAR	KRITIVAAS LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U60100DL2004PTC127462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34609	314731	JAG MOHAN	KRITIVAAS LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U60100DL2004PTC127462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34610	326017	VINAY BHARDWAJ	KRITIVAAS LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U60100DL2004PTC127462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34611	5134933	MOHAN SINGH	KRITVI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC127845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34612	5160500	BAIDY SINGH	KRITVI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC127845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34613	1058142	ASHISH GUPTA	KRK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34614	1058192	SATISH KUMAR	KRK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34615	1940077	MICKY NAYYAR	KRK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34616	1940106	RAKESH SHARMA	KRK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34617	40724	RASHMI KANTA	KRN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34618	40744	NARENDER KUMAR	KRN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34619	5236094	ARUN CHANDRA	KROMOZ HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34620	5236358	DEEPIKA CHAUDHRY	KROMOZ HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34621	1851487	SURAJ MAL	KRONE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC152349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34622	1851505	SARDAR SINGH	KRONE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC152349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34623	1838695	JAINENDRA KUMAR	KRONE REALITY AND DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34624	1840534	RAJIV RATNESH	KRONE REALITY AND DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34625	2739780	KULDEEP CHAUHAN	KRR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC193728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34626	2739797	ROBIN CHAUHAN	KRR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC193728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34627	1484969	BIJENDRA SINGH	KRRISH AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109HR2007PTC036529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34628	554971	ANJU SINGH	KRRISH AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109HR2007PTC036529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34629	5111794	JITENDRA GUPTA	KRS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC044321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34630	5111800	RADHEY GUPTA	KRS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC044321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34631	3283220	SUMIT CHOWDHARY	KRS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC211937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34632	3283237	RAJAT CHOUHARY	KRS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC211937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34633	3287685	KISHORE KUMAR	KRS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC211937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34634	1393462	SANTOSH KUMAR	KRS CARGO AND COURIER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60300DL2012PTC233930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34635	3455519	SUMIT YADAV	KRS CARGO AND COURIER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60300DL2012PTC233930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34636	1393462	SANTOSH KUMAR	KRS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2007PTC167801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34637	3455519	SUMIT YADAV	KRS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2007PTC167801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34638	2674909	NISHANT CHAUHAN	KRTYA INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34639	3068615	PRASHANT CHAUHAN	KRTYA INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34640	3207635	MANJEET KAUR	KRUNCHY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1983PTC016823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34641	3207641	GURDEEP TULI	KRUNCHY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1983PTC016823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34642	3448495	USHA SODHA	KRUS SPIRITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15511DL2011PTC218349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34643	3448548	AKASH SHARMA	KRUS SPIRITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15511DL2011PTC218349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34644	6521699	VIKRAM CHOUHAN	KRUS SPIRITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15511DL2011PTC218349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34645	3407804	SATYENDRA SINGH	KRUZER PHARMACEUTICALS PVT LTD	U24232DL1982PTC013076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34646	3407825	RADHEY MISHRA	KRUZER PHARMACEUTICALS PVT LTD	U24232DL1982PTC013076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34647	1737244	ROOPA UMMAT	KRYPTON HEIGHTS ELECTRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2007PTC168340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34648	1773636	SHWETA SINGH	KRYPTON HEIGHTS ELECTRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2007PTC168340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34649	249877	SANDEEP VERMA	KRYPTON SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34650	2946925	REEMA VERMA	KRYPTON SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34651	3367944	CHANDER KAPOOR	KRYSTAL REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC212755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34652	3367970	ARUN MUNDHRA	KRYSTAL REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC212755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34653	2466089	KOUSAR PARWEZ	KS BUILDCON PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC153946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34654	3164524	MICHAEL FERNANDES	KS BUILDCON PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC153946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34655	216823	SANJAY KASHYAP	KS MARKETING IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U16000DL2011PTC227948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34656	3112675	MUKESH KUMAR	KS MARKETING IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U16000DL2011PTC227948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34657	3575978	ALEXEY KAMINSKIY	KS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34658	6379356	SERGEY TSINDRIN	KS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34659	2621104	RIDDHI DHIR	KSAR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC189797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34660	2623365	KRISHAN DHIR	KSAR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC189797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34661	3223134	DEEP	KSD INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC205377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34662	6923078	BHUPINDER KAUR	KSD INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC205377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34663	5211847	BHUPINDER BISHT	KSD MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2012PTC237473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34664	5211849	DILAWAR BISHT	KSD MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2012PTC237473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34665	743491	RUPESH KAUSHIK	KSD MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2012PTC237473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34666	2054019	SANJEEV KUMAR	KSE AGRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01135DL2004PTC127437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34667	2146095	PARVEEN KUMAR	KSE AGRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01135DL2004PTC127437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34668	2150887	SANJAY GARG	KSG COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC229328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34669	3552241	KAPIL GARG	KSG COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC229328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34670	2217518	SUNIL SHARMA	KSG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2008PTC182339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34671	2219988	SANJEEV SHARMA	KSG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2008PTC182339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34672	1039085	RAJAT SUD	KSHEM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC123084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34673	1039139	GAURAV KHANNA	KSHEM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC123084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34674	1629041	RAJ CHOWDHRY	KSHEM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC123084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34675	2174912	NARENDRA KUMAR	KSHEMIN SECURITY AND PROPHYLACTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2008PTC038595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34676	2378046	PARVEEN ATRI	KSHEMIN SECURITY AND PROPHYLACTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2008PTC038595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34677	3589577	GANGA RAM	KSHIRJA INVESTMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC224551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34678	3589587	SWATI JALODIA	KSHIRJA INVESTMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC224551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34679	1347584	SANJAY SINGH	KSHITEZ SERVICE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC138552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34680	1347627	OM SINGH	KSHITEZ SERVICE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC138552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34681	1844708	SHILPIKA SHARMA	KSHITISH MEDICITY LIMITED	U85110DL2011PLC221810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34682	1964318	SAURABH TIWARI	KSHITISH MEDICITY LIMITED	U85110DL2011PLC221810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34683	2406403	VIJAY TIWARI	KSHITISH MEDICITY LIMITED	U85110DL2011PLC221810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34684	3270857	AANCHAL TEWARI	KSHITISH MEDICITY LIMITED	U85110DL2011PLC221810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34685	2653671	BIJENDER SUMAN	KSHITIZ HERBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2009PTC191094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34686	2653675	SUSHILA SUMAN	KSHITIZ HERBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2009PTC191094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34687	2517904	PRANAV CHATURVEDI	KSHITIZ HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC225070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34688	3435376	MUDIT KAUSHIK	KSHITIZ HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC225070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34689	1072803	ASHFAQUE ALAM	KSIDA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC122106	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34690	1072887	SEKH SALIM	KSIDA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC122106	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34691	3173619	SANJAY GHOSH	KSL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212858	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34692	3189905	DHANANJAY GHOSH	KSL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212858	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34693	3173619	SANJAY GHOSH	KSL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC221274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34694	3189905	DHANANJAY GHOSH	KSL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC221274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34695	1486859	KRUTTI MAHANTA	KSM HOTEL CONNECTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34696	1486872	SANJU MAHANTA	KSM HOTEL CONNECTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34697	5161173	KARTAR SINGH	KSM REAL SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC235110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34698	5161180	SUNDER LAL	KSM REAL SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC235110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34699	2651924	PAWAN KUMAR	KSP SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17223DL1995PTC065013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34700	7203056	JEETU KUMAR	KSP SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17223DL1995PTC065013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34701	2375193	SANJIV SHANKAR	KSQ MEDIA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC185309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34702	2375856	VEDANTAM CHANDRIKA	KSQ MEDIA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC185309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34703	3118922	WAJIHUR KHAN	KSS AVIATION AND CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2012PTC236532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34704	5259706	ROBIN SHARMA	KSS AVIATION AND CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2012PTC236532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34705	5259716	SANJEEV SETHI	KSS AVIATION AND CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2012PTC236532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34706	2563325	SANJAY SHARMA	KSS SECURITY AND SURVEILLANCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34707	2574589	NEETU BAJAJ	KSS SECURITY AND SURVEILLANCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34708	1760246	KULDEEP TANWAR	KST HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC175550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34709	1821363	SUNITA TANWAR	KST HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC175550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34710	1760246	KULDEEP TANWAR	KST INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PLC146934	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34711	1821363	SUNITA TANWAR	KST INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PLC146934	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34712	3178780	DIGVIJAY TANWAR	KST INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PLC146934	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34713	1597566	SACHIN TYAGI	KTEMS I.T. SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC138403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34714	477914	TAEMYONG OH	KTEMS I.T. SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC138403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34715	488297	HOSUNG NAM	KTEMS I.T. SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC138403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34716	2585241	WANGRO YOON	KTI PAINTING FACILITIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34717	2592851	JUNHO SEO	KTI PAINTING FACILITIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34718	1855505	YOGENDER DALAL	KTS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2011PTC043565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34719	5271275	DEEP KAMAL	KTS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2011PTC043565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34720	2148678	MANOJ SHARAN	KUBELISQUE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34721	2430264	MADHULIKA SINGH	KUBELISQUE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34722	3320771	NAYAN DAS	KUBER (INDIA) AIRLINES LIMITED	U74999DL1996PLC082616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34723	3572171	AVDESH KUMAR	KUBER (INDIA) AIRLINES LIMITED	U74999DL1996PLC082616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34724	79737	SUMAN GUPTA	KUBER (INDIA) AIRLINES LIMITED	U74999DL1996PLC082616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34725	3621068	ANJU JAIN	KUBER ALLOYS & PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2005PTC140329	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34726	5127887	KAVITA JAIN	KUBER ALLOYS & PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2005PTC140329	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34727	2127951	AJAY JAIN	KUBER ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2006PTC150611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34728	2128381	AJAY JAIN	KUBER ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2006PTC150611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34729	3580288	PRAVEEN	KUBER FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34730	3580316	PRAMOD KUMAR	KUBER FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34731	1739899	VIPIAN KUMAR	KUBER INFRADEVELOPERPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC219803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34732	6801639	JAGBIR SINGH	KUBER INFRADEVELOPERPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC219803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34733	1941120	SHANNKAR MITTAAL	KUBER PROMOTERS ANDCONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED.	U74899DL1980PTC010306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34734	1941122	MEENA MITTAL	KUBER PROMOTERS ANDCONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED.	U74899DL1980PTC010306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34735	5130297	SUNIL SINGHAL	KUBER RISING DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34736	5130306	NIRU SINGHAL	KUBER RISING DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34737	5109331	SUNIL PARASHAR	KUBER SITES PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC227522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34738	5109333	VISHAL GUPTA	KUBER SITES PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC227522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34739	32253	RAJEEV BAKSHI	KUBERSWAMY ASHUTOSHCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC115022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34740	446154	MUKUND KUMAR	KUBERSWAMY ASHUTOSHCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC115022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34741	474156	UDAY DUTT	KUBERSWAMY ASHUTOSHCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC115022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34742	1207562	NARENDER KUCHAL	KUCHAL FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34743	1207586	DINESH AGGARWAL	KUCHAL FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34744	1207625	VAIBHAV AGGARWAL	KUCHAL FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34745	2144813	BALAJI NAIDU	KUDESIA SYSTEMS ANDTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34746	2177425	AMULYA RATH	KUDESIA SYSTEMS ANDTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34747	3446204	RAJ SINGH	KUDOS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC217948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34748	3446507	HEMANT SINGH	KUDOS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC217948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34749	2476781	OM SINGH	KUDOS CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2008PTC182622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34750	6568656	SANDEEP	KUDOS CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2008PTC182622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34751	3516046	NADEEM KAIF	KUDOS DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34752	3518301	AISHA SAIFI	KUDOS DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34753	1207147	ANIL KUMAR	KUDOS MEDICAL SRIPTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2007PTC162334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34754	1207254	VIKRAM BAJAJ	KUDOS MEDICAL SRIPTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2007PTC162334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34755	1207306	KAPIL MAHAJAN	KUDOS MEDICAL SRIPTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2007PTC162334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34756	1207354	MANOJ VERMA	KUDOS MEDICAL SRIPTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2007PTC162334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34757	1216845	ANUPAM SHRIVASTAVA	KUDOS SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2002PTC117337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34758	875445	ANURAG CHANDRA	KUDOS SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2002PTC117337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34759	1431268	ANURAG VIKRAM	KUDOS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC172341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34760	1431269	KUMAR PRIYA	KUDOS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC172341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34761	2538329	NAYANA ACHARYA	KUDOSYS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34762	6452465	PRATIVA SAMANTARA	KUDOSYS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34763	1124669	VASHISHT SHARMA	KUIPER BIO MATRIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC165120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34764	891361	SHAM SHARMA	KUIPER BIO MATRIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC165120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34765	669208	BALWANT CHAWLA	KUKA INVESTMENTS AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34766	669241	SANTOKH CHAWLA	KUKA INVESTMENTS AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34767	371906	MEENA KUKREJA	KUKREJA STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL1999PTC102937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34768	372036	KRISHAN KUKREJA	KUKREJA STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL1999PTC102937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34769	1836472	ASHOK GUPTA	KUKU ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR1992PTC031642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34770	1836501	SATISH GUPTA	KUKU ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR1992PTC031642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34771	5134932	RAKESH KUMAR	KULAK MARKETING LIMITED	U52300DL2012PLC236587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34772	7320018	KULDEEP SIKARWAR	KULAK MARKETING LIMITED	U52300DL2012PLC236587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34773	7559686	RAHUL TIWARI	KULAK MARKETING LIMITED	U52300DL2012PLC236587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34774	5292526	HARISH JAIN	KULASHEKHAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC238009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34775	5292532	RENU JAIN	KULASHEKHAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC238009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34776	1945725	RAKESH SHARMA	KULBHUSHAN APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34777	93846	KULBHUSHAN LOOND	KULBHUSHAN APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34778	2669982	TEJPAL SINGH	KULCHA JUNCTION FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC192971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34779	2670021	SEEMA NARAYAN	KULCHA JUNCTION FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC192971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34780	1626948	PRITPAL SINGH	KULDEEP BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC135465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34781	2067066	JATINDER SINGH	KULDEEP BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC135465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34782	1105484	KULDEEP SINGH	KULDEEP PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34783	1889708	KULDEEP SINGH	KULDEEP SINGH AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U91910DL1997PTC086633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34784	6382633	ANIL	KULLU SURGI-COTTONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL1995PTC072550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34785	6382647	RAMESH KUMAR	KULLU SURGI-COTTONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL1995PTC072550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34786	3604188	KULDEEP CHAUDHARY	KULRAJ PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34787	3604202	RAJ CHOUDHARY	KULRAJ PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34788	1625684	RAM AGGARWAL	KULRAM INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC212190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34789	3158564	RAMESH JAMUNAPRASAD	KULRAM INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC212190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34790	3044871	MOHINDER PAL SINGH DHINGRA	KULVINDER TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34791	3044884	KULVINDER DHINGRA	KULVINDER TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34792	2000713	SACHINDER SINGH	KULWANT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC103171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34793	3620459	KULWANT SINGH	KULWANT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC103171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34794	2768848	SANT BHUSHAN LAL	KUMAK EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC198321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34795	2789646	VIDYOOT BHUTANI	KUMAK EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC198321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34796	3468225	UTTAR OLI	KUMAR & JEET TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC219605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34797	3491531	JEET THAPA	KUMAR & JEET TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC219605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34798	1355306	ALAKNANDA KUMAR	KUMAR AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15111HR2006PTC036157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34799	47365	KAMLESH KUMAR	KUMAR AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15111HR2006PTC036157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34800	1286923	ANUJ KUMAR	KUMAR BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34801	2202880	UMA UMESH	KUMAR BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34802	1546598	LAKSHMI KUMAR	KUMAR ENDECON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1988PTC031821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34803	6572047	KARUN KUMAR	KUMAR ENDECON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1988PTC031821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34804	6572048	KUSHANK KUMAR	KUMAR ENDECON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1988PTC031821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34805	2247383	SUDHIR KUMAR	KUMAR FLEET MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34806	2247406	REETA SINGH	KUMAR FLEET MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34807	2505506	NEERAJ KUMAR	KUMAR HOSPITALITY AND ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34808	3625783	KANHAIYA KESHRI	KUMAR HOSPITALITY AND ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34809	6560931	KHUSHBOO KUMARI	KUMAR HOSPITALITY AND ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34810	3467089	VIKAS AGGARWAL	KUMAR HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC217126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34811	3467175	ASHISH KASHYAP	KUMAR HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC217126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34812	2857345	ROSHAN LAL	KUMAR MARINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2009PTC196992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34813	2857405	RAM KUMAR	KUMAR MARINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2009PTC196992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34814	2499402	RAJ KUMAR	KUMAR MECHANICAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC189381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34815	2499562	ALOK KUMAR	KUMAR MECHANICAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC189381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34816	2827934	GAURAV GOYAL	KUMAR MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190HR2010PTC040686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34817	2827945	BHUPESH GOYAL	KUMAR MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190HR2010PTC040686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34818	2827953	NITU GOYAL	KUMAR MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190HR2010PTC040686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34819	3076832	DEEPTI GOYAL	KUMAR MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190HR2010PTC040686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34820	3496005	TANUJ KUMAR	KUMAR TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1998PTC096213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34821	3499448	VARUN KUMAR	KUMAR TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1998PTC096213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34822	1174913	NISHIT KUMAR	KUMAR WATER PROOFING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34823	1174946	VINIT KUMAR	KUMAR WATER PROOFING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34824	2161419	SENTHIL KUMAR	KUMARJOTHI BUILDERSAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34825	2161439	NIRMALA PARTHASARATHY	KUMARJOTHI BUILDERSAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34826	2497107	MAHENDER KUMAR	KUMARSONS ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34827	2497122	MANJU RANI	KUMARSONS ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34828	1133070	OMHIR SINGH	KUMBH STEEL PRIVATELIMITED	U27109DL2001PTC109948	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34829	1133107	SAVITA DEVI	KUMBH STEEL PRIVATELIMITED	U27109DL2001PTC109948	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34830	1096938	JUHI DIWAN	KUMBHA MARKETING & SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34831	1117298	SHANTI RANI	KUMBHA MARKETING & SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34832	5183984	HITEN DIWAN	KUMBHA MARKETING & SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34833	1250131	MI RAN LEE	KUMGANG EXIM AND RESTAURANTS PVT LTD	U55201DL2001PTC110950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34834	1320687	YONG SOO PARK	KUMGANG EXIM AND RESTAURANTS PVT LTD	U55201DL2001PTC110950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34835	2327986	PUNEET NATH	KUMGANG EXIM AND RESTAURANTS PVT LTD	U55201DL2001PTC110950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34836	358839	SAKSHI MISHRA	KUMKUM FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC122003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34837	897619	MRIDULA SHARMA	KUMKUM FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC122003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34838	3077610	OMER FAROUK ELMAGBOUL	KUMQUAT DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34839	3225667	KANIKA TRIPATHI	KUMQUAT DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34840	1780660	JITENDRA SHARMA	KUMUD ENGINEER & CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC168703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34841	1780710	AMIT SARAWAGI	KUMUD ENGINEER & CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC168703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34842	1443384	RAKESH GULATI	KUMUD ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34843	1458730	ASHWANI KUMAR	KUMUD ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34844	1189689	SUSHMA GULIYA	KUNAL BUILDWEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34845	813185	CHANCHAL TYAGI	KUNAL BUILDWEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34846	1198862	DINESH BAHRI	KUNAL EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2011PTC042349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34847	159992	SITARAM SINGH	KUNAL EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2011PTC042349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34848	5347806	BAIKUNTH DEEP	KUNAL INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC131825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34849	5347825	DILPREET SINGH	KUNAL INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC131825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34850	6760644	KAWALJEET SINGH	KUNAL INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC131825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34851	1052828	ANOOP DIXIT	KUNAL LEASING AND HIRE PURCHASE PRIVATELIMITED	U65921DL1993PTC053885	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34852	833735	DIVAKANT SINGH	KUNAL LEASING AND HIRE PURCHASE PRIVATELIMITED	U65921DL1993PTC053885	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34853	5114903	RAHUL RAMAN	KUNDALA AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2011PTC228271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34854	5114904	RICKY KUMAR	KUNDALA AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2011PTC228271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34855	3018990	ASIM RAZA	KUNDAN DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34856	5228574	NAZISH ZAIDI	KUNDAN DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34857	162877	ASIF RAJA	KUNDAN REAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC202202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34858	162938	ARIF RAJA	KUNDAN REAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC202202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34859	1634923	RAMA GUPTA	KUNDAN STEELS PVT. LTD.	U74899HR1973PTC006958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34860	1634925	MADHUR GUPTA	KUNDAN STEELS PVT. LTD.	U74899HR1973PTC006958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34861	1216763	SHAILENDRA GOYAL	KUNDO VISHUN MARKETERS PVT. LTD.	U51909DL1997PTC084734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34862	1216791	SUDHIR GOYAL	KUNDO VISHUN MARKETERS PVT. LTD.	U51909DL1997PTC084734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34863	1591358	KUSUM GOYAL	KUNDO VISHUN MARKETERS PVT. LTD.	U51909DL1997PTC084734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34864	2960140	SUSHIL KUMAR	KUNJ BEHARI CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2010PTC040370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34865	2986860	ANJU GUPTA	KUNJ BEHARI CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2010PTC040370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34866	3357419	REKHA GARG	KUNJ BIHARI POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC213729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34867	3357430	SONI GARG	KUNJ BIHARI POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC213729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34868	3370205	RAKESH GARG	KUNJ BIHARI POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC213729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34869	3370219	SANJAY GARG	KUNJ BIHARI POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC213729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34870	428063	DAVINDER CHAWLA	KUNJ BIHARI TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC179090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34871	428156	RAMANPREET KAUR	KUNJ BIHARI TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC179090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34872	421526	ASHOK MITTAL	KUNJ ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2003PTC122222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34873	432990	UMA MITTAL	KUNJ ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2003PTC122222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34874	933370	RAKESH MAINI	KUNJ MANAGEMENT & MARKETING CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC155590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34875	934251	RITU MAINI	KUNJ MANAGEMENT & MARKETING CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC155590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34876	1155860	MIRA KAPOOR	KUNJ SILKS PVT LTD	U74899DL1992PTC049306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34877	1250324	MAHENDER KAPOOR	KUNJ SILKS PVT LTD	U74899DL1992PTC049306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34878	2960140	SUSHIL KUMAR	KUNJBEHARI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2010PTC205902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34879	3133078	RAJESH SUSHIL	KUNJBEHARI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2010PTC205902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34880	2092020	ASHOK BAURY	KUNTH PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC076900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34881	744470	VIJIT MATHUR	KUNTH PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC076900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34882	5226601	KAMAL SINGH	KUNWAR WATER PROOFING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC233989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34883	5226662	VIJAY KUNWAR	KUNWAR WATER PROOFING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC233989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34884	191175	KAMAL KAPUR	KURO SOFT LIMITED	U72100DL1982PLC014193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34885	194029	RITA KAPUR	KURO SOFT LIMITED	U72100DL1982PLC014193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34886	2461172	NEELAM KAPUR	KURO SOFT LIMITED	U72100DL1982PLC014193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34887	2887700	TANYA SABHARWAL	KURRIES & RICE HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34888	2887728	MERWYN MUKESH NORONHA	KURRIES & RICE HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34889	1247849	CURD JOHN	KURT O JOHN SHOE COMPONENTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34890	811383	GIOVANNI VIGILANTE	KURT O JOHN SHOE COMPONENTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34891	3061222	AFROZ MALIK	KURUKSHETRA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34892	3088891	BUNDU MALIK	KURUKSHETRA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34893	7818376	GULSHAN KUMAR	KURUKSHETRA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34894	7818461	YAJUR CHITKARA	KURUKSHETRA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34895	3283485	HIMANSHU SHARMA	KURUKSHETRA INFRASTRUCTURE ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U45200HR2010PTC041632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34896	3296030	UMA SHARMA	KURUKSHETRA INFRASTRUCTURE ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U45200HR2010PTC041632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34897	1094623	ANIL KUMAR	KURUKSHETRA SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122HR1999PTC034341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34898	1100385	SUDESH CHAUDHARY	KURUKSHETRA SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122HR1999PTC034341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34899	1268418	PANKAJ GULYANI	KURUKSHETRA SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122HR1999PTC034341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34900	2689275	DHANANJAY KUMAR	KUSAL MANGAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34901	2689928	MRITYUNJAY KUMAR	KUSAL MANGAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34902	3209583	RAAJ ARORA	KUSH INFO SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC225670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34903	3616515	ANAMIKA ARORA	KUSH INFO SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC225670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34904	5124222	MANOJ MISHRA	KUSH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC191633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34905	6361847	CHANDER PRAKASH	KUSH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC191633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34906	689987	KOKILA AGARWAL	KUSHAL POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2008PTC178663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34907	690211	SANDEEP AGARWAL	KUSHAL POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2008PTC178663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34908	2790688	BALWINDER RAM	KUSHALI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34909	3065895	HAWA PUNIA	KUSHALI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34910	3065927	SUBE SINGH	KUSHALI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34911	1939034	BHUVNESH SINGH	KUSHWAHA SAFE GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75300DL2008PTC172784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34912	1969088	SHATRUGHAN SINGH	KUSHWAHA SAFE GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75300DL2008PTC172784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34913	2798793	DHARM SINGH	KUSHWAHA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2002PTC116524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34914	3415508	SHILENDRA SINGH	KUSHWAHA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2002PTC116524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34915	3561276	SHASWAT SUD	KUSP ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1994PTC060860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34916	6692022	KRANTI SUD	KUSP ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1994PTC060860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34917	2267609	KUSUM SURJEET	KUSUM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181818	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34918	2267638	SHASHITA BRIJ	KUSUM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181818	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34919	3597825	SHASHI KANT	KUSUM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181818	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34920	301391	MEENU SINGH	KUSUM RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC137376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34921	301489	ANKUR TEOTIA	KUSUM RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC137376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34922	538660	PRABHU DAYAL	KUTEER BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34923	737492	DEVENDER BANSAL	KUTEER BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34924	3388768	HARSH ATTRIRISHI	KUTUMB ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34925	6391516	RINKU SHARMA	KUTUMB ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34926	6401239	VARUN RISHI	KUTUMB ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34927	6434721	MAHESH SHARMA	KUTUMB ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34928	1935201	PUSKAR SINGH	KUU ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34929	2058049	SATOSHI MORI	KUU ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34930	2988417	JYOTI DAR	KUVAM ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2010PTC202370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34931	956799	AJIT GULLIYA	KUVAM ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2010PTC202370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34932	7162251	ANUJ KUMAR	KUVAR CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34933	7162259	RAHUL NAGAR	KUVAR CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34934	1659571	KIERAN MURPHY	KUVERA PROPERTIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC169396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34935	1743538	SANJAY JOSHI	KUVERA PROPERTIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC169396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34936	2492859	ABDUL MALIK	KUVERA PROPERTIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC169396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34937	2493912	SAFIA MALIK	KUVERA PROPERTIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC169396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34938	3224975	NAZAR ABBAS	KUVERA PROPERTIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC169396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34939	3331823	ABDUL KHALIK	KUVERA PROPERTIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC169396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34940	2624308	JYOTI BAILKE	KV ADS ONLINES MULTI SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U22100DL2011PTC219383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34941	3582084	NAGENDRA SINGH	KV ADS ONLINES MULTI SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U22100DL2011PTC219383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34942	2956842	VILAS BABBAR	KV TROLLEYS PRIVATELIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC200634	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34943	2957011	GOLDI BINOD	KV TROLLEYS PRIVATELIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC200634	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34944	1900343	KSHITU GUPTA	KVG ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34945	321051	VIJAY GUPTA	KVG ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34946	2003726	MEENAKSHI GANDHI	KVG SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC189931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34947	2419876	KAVI GANDHI	KVG SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC189931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34948	2875491	MANOJ AGRAWAL	KVM CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC078888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34949	434103	BELA AGRAWAL	KVM CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC078888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34950	3281490	VISHAL MANIKTALA	KVM WEALTH MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U67120HR2010PTC041621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34951	3281566	KAVISHA MUNJAL	KVM WEALTH MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U67120HR2010PTC041621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34952	3115954	RAJESH DUBEY	KVR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC206531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34953	937779	ASIT MITTAL	KVR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC206531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34954	1577582	VIVEK SINGH	KVR ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34955	1650863	GUNJAN RATHI	KVR ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34956	2039894	VIVEK KAPOOR	KVS COM TECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U64203DL2006PTC150479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34957	2343950	ROHINI KAPOOR	KVS COM TECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U64203DL2006PTC150479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34958	5273834	MOHD SAAD	KVS CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC238122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34959	5273844	VIJAY THAKUR	KVS CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC238122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34960	5274765	MOHD KHAN	KVS CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC238122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34961	2039894	VIVEK KAPOOR	KVS LUXURY HOMEZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34962	2343950	ROHINI KAPOOR	KVS LUXURY HOMEZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34963	3126049	MOHD MASROOR	KVS MACHINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC206884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34964	3140229	MOHD MASROOR	KVS MACHINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC206884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34965	3150481	SEEMA MASAHOD	KVS MACHINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC206884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34966	5195978	NARENDER SINGH	KVT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200HR2012PTC045171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34967	5195994	MANOJ KUMAR	KVT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200HR2012PTC045171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34968	3621413	JAGDEEP	KVT PACKAGING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2011PTC225645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34969	3624904	MONIKA GOYAT	KVT PACKAGING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2011PTC225645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34970	33051	HARDEEP SINGH	KWALITY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34971	37960	CHANDER MISHRA	KWALITY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34972	138126	HARPREET SINGH	KWALITY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34973	2235402	JASVIR KAUR	KWALITY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34974	142141	PANKAJ GOEL	KWALITY PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34975	142151	CHHAYA GOEL	KWALITY PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34976	142175	SANJAY SINGH	KWALITY PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34977	3471902	AMIT SHARMA	KWICKFAST LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2001PTC111612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34978	7630356	ANIL GARG	KWICKFAST LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2001PTC111612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34979	2599969	SHASHANK SRIVASTAVA	KWICKTEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC189679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34980	1325522	GAURAV KATOCH	KWIK INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC124916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34981	1332080	PARVEEN GARG	KWIK INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC124916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34982	287783	JAGDEEP MATHUR	KWIKBUILT PREFAB SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC217456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34983	3410046	SULEKHA MATHUR	KWIKBUILT PREFAB SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC217456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34984	3008873	NAVIN TIWARI	KY MAGIC ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC135897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34985	38294	YOUNG YOON	KY MAGIC ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC135897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34986	2443565	MOHAN KUMAR	KYC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34987	2443583	HARENDRA SINGH	KYC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34988	2460700	JASVIR DHAMA	KYC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34989	1493786	ROMAIN DUPUY	KYLI PROJECTS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34990	1572969	JEAN LECLERCQ	KYLI PROJECTS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34991	1007878	MANSOOR ARAKALKOOTINTAKAVI L	KYM FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC218671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34992	1797787	KAREEM VEERAVU ABDULLA	KYM FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC218671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34993	2773790	YOGESH LAKHANPAUL	KYM FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC218671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34994	1748088	SALILA TEWARI	KYM REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC211802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34995	1763015	PIYUSH TEWARI	KYM REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC211802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34996	2948610	RAJWATI SUKHRAM	KYNA TECH HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC201619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34997	2950353	DHARMENDER TEWATIA	KYNA TECH HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC201619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34998	3371129	KRISHNA JHA	KYP INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC216454	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
34999	5351408	SUDHEER KUMAR	KYP INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC216454	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35000	3520733	BINAY TIWARY	KYRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC231826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35001	6603855	SANTOSH TIWARY	KYRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC231826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35002	2503077	JOGINDER SINGH	KYRA SLIMMING & BEAUTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2012PTC236328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35003	2733000	MANISHA KHATRI	KYRA SLIMMING & BEAUTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2012PTC236328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35004	7001643	SUDHEER TYAGI	KYRIE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35005	7596751	NITIN NAGAR	KYRIE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35006	3582944	KUNAL KISHOR	KYRONO SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC223767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35007	3582996	MOHIT SANSANWAL	KYRONO SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC223767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35008	5347958	DEEPAK TYAGI	KYZEN ADVERTISING & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35009	5347977	RINKU TYAGI	KYZEN ADVERTISING & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35010	5348071	SARVESH TYAGI	KYZEN ADVERTISING & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35011	1515979	JASHUBEN PATEL	KZEN EQUITIES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC176027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35012	6718719	DAKSHA PATEL	KZEN EQUITIES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC176027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35013	3139989	LALIT KISHOR	L & L ELECTROMECHANICAL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900HR2010PTC041078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35014	3139999	LAXMAN CHACHAR	L & L ELECTROMECHANICAL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900HR2010PTC041078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35015	2600998	JINWHA LEE	L H THERAPY & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2009PTC189565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35016	2601034	HAI JEONG	L H THERAPY & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2009PTC189565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35017	1040835	MOHAMMAD MOKARRAM	L M TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC185402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35018	5307676	ASHIF KHAN	L M TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC185402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35019	1285277	SUMAN GARG	LS AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35020	290268	LOKESH GARG	LS AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35021	1285277	SUMAN GARG	LS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC144152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35022	290268	LOKESH GARG	LS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC144152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35023	1583363	LALIT SHARMA	LS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35024	1587812	SANJAY SHARMA	LS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35025	5101919	NAND SHARMA	LS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC227430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35026	5101937	MAHENDER SINGH	LS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC227430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35027	1285277	SUMAN GARG	LS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35028	290268	LOKESH GARG	LS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35029	3532729	SOUMITRA PAUL	LS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC219945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35030	3532769	SHIKHA GANGULY	LS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC219945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35031	1170937	DEEPTI YADAV	LS JEWELLERY CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC211507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35032	1953103	PRIYANKA YADAV	LS JEWELLERY CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC211507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35033	3260579	BALJEET SINGH	LS JEWELLERY CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC211507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35034	1285277	SUMAN GARG	LS MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC192742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35035	290268	LOKESH GARG	LS MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC192742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35036	1285277	SUMAN GARG	LS TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC192745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35037	290268	LOKESH GARG	LS TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC192745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35038	2582564	RAVI TIWARI	LT PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC190413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35039	2586148	RADHESHYAM TIWARI	LT PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC190413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35040	5180971	PREEKSHIT DHILLON	LY D MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35041	5180974	VISHNU GOEL	LY D MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35042	1626141	PANKAJ KUMAR	L&P CONSTRUCTION & CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC193951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35043	2735701	LALAN KUMAR	L&P CONSTRUCTION & CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC193951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35044	2800311	GANGA NARAYAN	L. K. FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2010PTC197612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35045	2846619	KIRTI SHARMA	L. K. FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2010PTC197612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35046	1666226	ANKIT KUMAR	L.D. CRYSTALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26109DL2005PTC139401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35047	56107	VIJAYPAL GARG	L.D. CRYSTALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26109DL2005PTC139401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35048	56139	KRISHAN BASIA	L.D. CRYSTALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26109DL2005PTC139401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35049	1735457	HARINDER SINGH	L.D.M OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC161303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35050	2143341	RAKESH KUMAR	L.D.M OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC161303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35051	3593200	LAKHAN SINGH	LS.BHARAT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35052	3593213	VIKAS SAINI	LS.BHARAT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35053	3007354	KARAM CHAND	L.S.G. AQUA MINERALWATER PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC202435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35054	3007374	SANTOSH DEVI	L.S.G. AQUA MINERALWATER PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC202435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35055	3573150	CHANDER PRAKASH	L8ST KONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2011PTC227354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35056	3573159	SHITIJ HARNWAL	L8ST KONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2011PTC227354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35057	3643197	NARINDER SINGH	L8ST KONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2011PTC227354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35058	2503041	KAVITA SHARMA	LA- AUTO CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL1996PTC080107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35059	2544388	RAKESH SHARMA	LA- AUTO CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL1996PTC080107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35060	2929943	ANURAG REWARIA	LA CALIDAD OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC228899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35061	3402626	KAUSAR MURTAZA	LA CALIDAD OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC228899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35062	5125552	RAHUL SRIVASTAVA	LA CALIDAD OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC228899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35063	3356403	SANDIP ROY	LA CASA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC226639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35064	3373575	SUDIP MITRA	LA CASA ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC226639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35065	3373575	SUDIP MITRA	LA CASA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35066	5181265	KALATHIL RAMESHWARAN	LA CASA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35067	2530314	RASHMI RANDHAWA	LA CREAZIONE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC187683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35068	2530346	PRATIMA PANDEY	LA CREAZIONE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC187683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35069	2092603	BHARAT PURI	LA GORGEIOUS TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC123078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35070	2107933	MOHNISH PURI	LA GORGEIOUS TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC123078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35071	2135599	SHASHI PURI	LA GORGEIOUS TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC123078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35072	2069249	SHALINI OHRI	LA MAISON INTERIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402HR2008PTC037806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35073	2101010	ALAMELU RALLABANDI	LA MAISON INTERIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402HR2008PTC037806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35074	1746653	SANTOSH SACHDEVA	LA PAPER CONVERTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL2005PTC132269	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35075	1746701	NITIN SACHDEV	LA PAPER CONVERTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL2005PTC132269	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35076	1757867	SHRUTI SACHDEV	LA PAPER CONVERTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL2005PTC132269	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35077	1384713	ARUN SINHA	LA SAISON HOTELS CHANDIGARH PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35078	1400347	PARSHOTAM GUPTA	LA SAISON HOTELS CHANDIGARH PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35079	1565883	SIMMY SINHA	LA SAISON HOTELS CHANDIGARH PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35080	5156140	NIRMALA DEVI	LA SUCCESS VALLY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC229993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35081	5156148	RAJESH AYYAN	LA SUCCESS VALLY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC229993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35082	5169410	VIPUL GOSSAIN	LA TERRE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC238587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35083	7131180	REENA KALRA	LA TERRE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC238587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35084	2396131	ANKUR GUPTA	LA VEN SAFEWAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2001PTC112513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35085	660445	VISHNU GUPTA	LA VEN SAFEWAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2001PTC112513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35086	660480	SUBHASH GOYAL	LA VEN SAFEWAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2001PTC112513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35087	3208299	ABHIMANYU KASHYAP	LA VISION ANIMATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U32132DL2004PTC129278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35088	48840	VIJAY SINHA	LA VISION ANIMATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U32132DL2004PTC129278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35089	5171315	SAYEED ATHAR HUSSAIN	LAA-RAEB PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC230659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35090	5233613	SAYEED AZHAR HUSSAIN	LAA-RAEB PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC230659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35091	3430357	LALTESH AGGARWAL	LAAVINO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35092	3430366	AKASH AGGARWAL	LAAVINO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35093	3543801	VINOD AHLAWAT	LAAAYRA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC221442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35094	3543810	VIJAYA AHLAWAT	LAAAYRA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC221442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35095	5183253	DAVID RACZ	LAB CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35096	5183264	MIKI ANDO	LAB CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35097	6643110	DAVINDER SINGH	LABH FEATHER FOAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35098	6643117	MAN SUDAN	LABH FEATHER FOAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35099	1161030	PARVEEN KUMAR	LABH-TRONICS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1997PTC091358	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35100	1248459	RAM KUMAR	LABH-TRONICS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1997PTC091358	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35101	2553643	NARESH GOYAL	LABIBAA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC115759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35102	2781	PUSHKAR BISHT	LABIBAA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC115759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35103	1764326	NAVEEN CHOUDHARY	LABJOG BREWERIES LIMITED	U51909DL2002PLC116946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35104	460213	SHYAM BHADANA	LABJOG BREWERIES LIMITED	U51909DL2002PLC116946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35105	460365	NEETU BHADANA	LABJOG BREWERIES LIMITED	U51909DL2002PLC116946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35106	2579025	KUMUD SENGUPTA	LABOVISION SEMDA INSTRUMENTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111HR2009PTC039717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35107	2777823	KAPIL VERMA	LABOVISION SEMDA INSTRUMENTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111HR2009PTC039717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35108	2811406	KRISHNA VERMA	LABOVISION SEMDA INSTRUMENTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111HR2009PTC039717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35109	1525986	VIJAY CHOWDHRY	LABURNUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2000PTC104954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35110	1528426	ALPANA KHARE	LABURNUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2000PTC104954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35111	1557456	DEVASHIS BHATTACHARYYA	LABURNUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2000PTC104954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35112	984914	BIKRAM GREWAL	LABURNUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2000PTC104954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35113	2595693	NARENDER RATHI	LACE GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35114	2734550	BHARAT RATHI	LACE GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35115	2741292	GAURAV RATHI	LACE GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35116	260484	SHIV NANDWANA	LA-CHEM PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047495	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35117	260874	PURNA NANDWANA	LA-CHEM PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047495	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35118	2199454	SHASHI BALA	LACHLAN INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC221393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35119	6859886	GAURAV KUMAR	LACHLAN INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC221393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35120	2075047	ANOOPKUMAR SHARMA	LADDER VISA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35121	2098215	KRISHAN MOHAN	LADDER VISA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35122	2671773	SUNITA GARG	LADDERS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35123	2671789	SACHIN GARG	LADDERS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35124	5327396	CHETNA SINGH	LADDOO GOPAL MARCOMPRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC239627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35125	5327456	RAVI SINGH	LADDOO GOPAL MARCOMPRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC239627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35126	1271398	MADHUR SOOD	LADYBLUSH ECOMMERCEINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC044534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35127	5132937	RAHUL SETHI	LADYBLUSH ECOMMERCEINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC044534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35128	1396732	BEDABETTA TRIPATHY	LAFINCARE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2007PTC167166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35129	1564469	GOLOKA PADHI	LAFINCARE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2007PTC167166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35130	1584184	FAIMUDDIN FAIMUDDIN	LAFINCARE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2007PTC167166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35131	419745	HARJOT ANAND	LAGOON SERENITY HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35132	442543	HARJAS ANAND	LAGOON SERENITY HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35133	1276310	AMIT MALIK	LAGUNA WOUND COMPONENTS COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U31103DL2008PTC185875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35134	2417658	SANJEEV KUMAR	LAGUNA WOUND COMPONENTS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2008PTC185875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35135	1837133	OM MIGLANI	LAHORI RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC175913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35136	2072240	ASIM MIGLANI	LAHORI RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC175913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35137	1914667	VEERA DUA	LAILY LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35138	1914680	DEEPAK DUA	LAILY LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35139	5274122	YONGLIANG LU	LAISITE IMPORT AND EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2012PTC237607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35140	5278794	HAIYEN CHENG	LAISITE IMPORT AND EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2012PTC237607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35141	2706159	SHAILENDRA SAXENA	LAISSEZ FAIRE INFO SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35142	2711989	GAURAV POPLLEE	LAISSEZ FAIRE INFO SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35143	293193	ASHOK KUMAR	LAJ CABLES AND CONDUCTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20212DL1982PTC034964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35144	293268	KANAN BALA	LAJ CABLES AND CONDUCTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20212DL1982PTC034964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35145	2855733	LAKSHMAN DOGRA	LAJOS FACILITIES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35146	2855769	ROSHAN SHARMA	LAJOS FACILITIES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35147	102974	BURKHARD WIEGERT	LAJPAT BUILDING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC038926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35148	2502471	HITEN SHAH	LAJPAT BUILDING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC038926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35149	6863043	PUSHPENDER	LAKHANI APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC127145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35150	7090518	RAJ SHARMA	LAKHANI APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC127145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35151	84220	PARMESHWAR LAKHANI	LAKHANI APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC127145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35152	6863043	PUSHPENDER	LAKHANI AUTO COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC143852	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35153	7090518	RAJ SHARMA	LAKHANI AUTO COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC143852	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35154	84220	PARMESHWAR LAKHANI	LAKHANI AUTO COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC143852	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35155	6863043	PUSHPENDER	LAKHANI DETERGENTS AND SOAPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19202HR1986PTC023055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35156	7090518	RAJ SHARMA	LAKHANI DETERGENTS AND SOAPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19202HR1986PTC023055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35157	6863043	PUSHPENDER	LAKHANI EXIM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35158	7090518	RAJ SHARMA	LAKHANI EXIM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35159	6863043	PUSHPENDER	LAKHANI FASHION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC144706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35160	7090518	RAJ SHARMA	LAKHANI FASHION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC144706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35161	6863043	PUSHPENDER	LAKHANI HITECH RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115DL2007PTC164232	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35162	7090518	RAJ SHARMA	LAKHANI HITECH RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115DL2007PTC164232	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35163	6863043	PUSHPENDER	LAKHANI PLATINUM LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC153346	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35164	7090518	RAJ SHARMA	LAKHANI PLATINUM LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC153346	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35165	6863043	PUSHPENDER	LAKHANI VARDAAN AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC164508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35166	7090518	RAJ SHARMA	LAKHANI VARDAAN AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC164508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35167	2272802	VIJENDER SOLANKI	LAKHERI AGRO FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC181947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35168	2272803	ASHA SOLANKI	LAKHERI AGRO FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC181947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35169	2274228	RAJINDER SOLANKI	LAKHERI AGRO FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC181947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35170	1374592	SWEETY PAHWA	LAKHI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35171	2052958	RAKESH PAHWA	LAKHI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35172	413214	RAJ PAHWA	LAKHI CONSULTANCY SERVICES PVT LTD	U74140DL2001PTC112053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35173	413350	DALIP PAHWA	LAKHI CONSULTANCY SERVICES PVT LTD	U74140DL2001PTC112053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35174	595386	KRISHAN LAKHINA	LAKHINA SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35175	595402	CHARANJEET LAKHINA	LAKHINA SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35176	595431	RAMDITTA LAKHINA	LAKHINA SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35177	595454	BANSI LAKHINA	LAKHINA SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35178	595470	BHARAT LAKHINA	LAKHINA SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35179	616236	RAMESH LAKHINA	LAKHINA SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35180	3204159	DINESH JAIN	LAKHOTIA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC158588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35181	3218145	ALKA LAKHOTIA	LAKHOTIA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC158588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35182	3256216	PRADEEP LAKHOTIA	LAKHOTIA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC158588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35183	1031510	MANJU LAKHOTIA	LAKHOTIA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35184	1121148	AMIT LAKHOTIA	LAKHOTIA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35185	2925389	VINOD KUMAR	LAKHPAT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC199551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35186	2957844	RAJ NARAYAN	LAKHPAT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC199551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35187	1062728	VINEET MITTAL	LAKSH INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35188	2187101	ARCHANA MITTAL	LAKSH INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35189	2535631	SEEMA GUPTA	LAKSH INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35190	2552801	VED GUPTA	LAKSH INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35191	718310	GULSHAN CHANANA	LAKSHAY ESTATE AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC087658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35192	1568830	VINEET MALIK	LAKSHAY FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121HR1997PTC033530	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35193	2134894	RUCHIKA MALIK	LAKSHAY FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121HR1997PTC033530	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35194	2935851	SUSHMA MALIK	LAKSHAY FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121HR1997PTC033530	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35195	2972986	RISHI DEV	LAKSHAY FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121HR1997PTC033530	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35196	1609031	PAYAL SHEETAL	LAKSHAY TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC101252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35197	1634024	RAVINDER DABAS	LAKSHAY TRADE LINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC168833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35198	1634677	VIRENDER SINGH	LAKSHAY TRADE LINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC168833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35199	2649582	MOHIT SHARMA	LAKSHAY VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35200	2649662	SURENDER SINGH	LAKSHAY VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35201	2649727	PRADEEP JAIN	LAKSHAY VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35202	2649775	VINEET KUMAR	LAKSHAY VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35203	1498581	ARVIND KHOSLA	LAKSHISH HABITATS LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC169418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35204	871618	GAGAN CHAWLA	LAKSHISH HABITATS LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC169418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35205	88291	PAVAN DATTA	LAKSHISH HABITATS LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC169418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35206	871618	GAGAN CHAWLA	LAKSHISH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC172677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35207	88291	PAVAN DATTA	LAKSHISH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC172677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35208	888243	BHARTI SINGHAL	LAKSHIT APPEALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35209	888267	ASHOK SINGHAL	LAKSHIT APPEALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35210	1015357	ANIL JAIN	LAKSHMI EXTRUSIONS LIMITED	U74999DL1988PLC033123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35211	151911	PARDEEP DHAWAN	LAKSHMI EXTRUSIONS LIMITED	U74999DL1988PLC033123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35212	161266	RAMESHWAR KHANNA	LAKSHMI EXTRUSIONS LIMITED	U74999DL1988PLC033123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35213	1838347	RAJ KUMAR	LAKSHMI GANESH STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2008PTC182026	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35214	1893083	CHARAN JEET	LAKSHMI GANESH STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2008PTC182026	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35215	3310695	SATISH SHARMA	LAKSHMI INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2010PTC041565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35216	5255218	RAJESH SHARMA	LAKSHMI INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2010PTC041565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35217	2841166	ASHOK KUMAR	LAKSHMI NARAYAN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC219588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35218	2898469	SANTOSH TEEHAL	LAKSHMI NARAYAN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC219588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35219	3390978	AMULYA TEEHAL	LAKSHMI NARAYAN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC219588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35220	3414199	PRIYA TEEHAL	LAKSHMI NARAYAN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC219588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35221	21527	VIKAS SINGH	LAKSHMI VATIKA LIMITED	U74999DL1996PLC083583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35222	3324865	VIPIN BANSAL	LAKSHMI VATIKA LIMITED	U74999DL1996PLC083583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35223	3388744	RADHEY TOMAR	LAKSHMI VATIKA LIMITED	U74999DL1996PLC083583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35224	7457262	AKASH RAGHAV	LAKSHMI VATIKA LIMITED	U74999DL1996PLC083583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35225	7457269	GURUDEV SINGH	LAKSHMI VATIKA LIMITED	U74999DL1996PLC083583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35226	5178469	SURENDER KUMAR	LAKSHMIKRIPA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35227	5178473	SANJEEV KUMAR	LAKSHMIKRIPA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35228	5178476	VIKASH SHARMA	LAKSHMIKRIPA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35229	5178495	MURARI GARG	LAKSHMIKRIPA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35230	2728383	RAMESH GUPTA	LAKSHMIPATI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC194676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35231	2728395	BABITA GUPTA	LAKSHMIPATI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC194676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35232	2789531	VISHAL KUMAR	LAKSHMIPATI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35233	3623827	DINESH KUMAR	LAKSHMIPATI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35234	3563843	SATYA SINGLA	LAKSHYA A.I.M REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2011PTC043707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35235	3563847	KUMAR KRANT	LAKSHYA A.I.M REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2011PTC043707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35236	3563855	ASHIMA KUMAR	LAKSHYA A.I.M REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2011PTC043707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35237	3009806	GUNJESH SHARAN	LAKSHYA EDUTRAIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC201776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35238	3021488	RAJESH SINGH	LAKSHYA EDUTRAIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC201776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35239	1993533	KARUNAKAR KONDA	LAKSHYA ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC128063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35240	1993548	RATNAKAR KONDA	LAKSHYA ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC128063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35241	2959720	RAJESH TOOR	LAKSHYA FEED & BREEDING FARM PRIVATE LIMITED	U01200HR2010PTC040207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35242	2960117	BIJENDER SINGH	LAKSHYA FEED & BREEDING FARM PRIVATE LIMITED	U01200HR2010PTC040207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35243	3551107	ARVIND KUMAR	LAKSHYA GROUP SECURITY SOLUTINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35244	3589881	ASHARANI	LAKSHYA GROUP SECURITY SOLUTINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35245	1088022	VIPIAN AGRAWAL	LAKSHYA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35246	1180747	ALPANA AGARWAL	LAKSHYA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35247	3499877	SNEH LATA	LAKSHYA INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35248	3500610	ARUN KUMAR	LAKSHYA INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35249	3500611	KULDEEP SINGH	LAKSHYA INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35250	1157994	KESHAW MISHRA	LAKSHYA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC226647	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35251	6649846	MUKESH KAREL	LAKSHYA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC226647	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35252	6509684	DEEPAK GOYAL	LAKSHYA PRIME RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35253	6534355	SHIV KUMAR	LAKSHYA PRIME RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35254	6509684	DEEPAK GOYAL	LAKSHYA REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2011PTC224209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35255	6720548	VINAY AGGARWAL	LAKSHYA REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2011PTC224209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35256	3507115	SUSHIL JAIN	LAKSHYA REPROGRAPHICS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U25200DL1988PLC032233	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35257	2472826	DEVBAL TYAGI	LAKSHYA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC186952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35258	2491058	VIKASH OMBIR	LAKSHYA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC186952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35259	2490155	JASBIR GROVER	LAKSHYA SHARE & SHARES TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35260	3124703	RANJIT SINGH	LAKSHYA SHARE & SHARES TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35261	2680004	TARANJEET KALRA	LAKSHYA TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2009PTC187210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35262	2817147	MANJIT AHUJA	LAKSHYA TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2009PTC187210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35263	2817173	DEEPAK SHARMA	LAKSHYA TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2009PTC187210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35264	6863043	PUSHPENDER	LAKSONS FOOTWEAR PVT LTD	U19201HR1984PTC019384	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35265	84220	PARMESHWAR LAKHANI	LAKSONS FOOTWEAR PVT LTD	U19201HR1984PTC019384	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35266	3385762	RAJBIR VERMA	LAL DAYAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC229185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35267	5108241	CHANDER LEKHA	LAL DAYAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC229185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35268	1794012	SHYAM BHARDWAJ	LAL DAYAL SUGAR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15423DL2011PTC217185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35269	3106133	RAJESH MALIK	LAL DAYAL SUGAR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15423DL2011PTC217185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35270	2467469	SANJEEV KUMAR	LALITA SURGICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC225623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35271	3639971	AMRITA CHANCHAL	LALITA SURGICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC225623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35272	2276767	ADINDA LALITA BARONES VAN LAMSWEERDE	LALITAS BAGELS CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35273	2276863	ALEXANDER MATTHIJS JOHANNES DE GOEDEREN	LALITAS BAGELS CAFEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35274	1885297	JAG GOLA	LALJI FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2008PTC172252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35275	1933709	AMIT MEHTA	LALJI FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2008PTC172252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35276	1933732	SUMIT MEHTA	LALJI FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2008PTC172252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35277	2259422	POONAM MEHTA	LALJI FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2008PTC172252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35278	331386	VIKRAM LALL	LALL AND ASSOCIATESPROJECT PRIVATELIMITED	U40106DL2000PTC108295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35279	331413	JATINDRA LALL	LALL AND ASSOCIATESPROJECT PRIVATELIMITED	U40106DL2000PTC108295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35280	306042	SAURABH VOHRA	LALSUN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35281	311048	SURENDER GULATI	LALSUN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35282	641164	LALIT GULATI	LALSUN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35283	641330	SUNITA GULATI	LALSUN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35284	136690	AMIT LAMBA	LAMBA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC129612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35285	136901	AMAN LAMBA	LAMBA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC129612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35286	2477208	VIKAS LAMBA	LAMBA DAMYANTI INFOTECH AND HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35287	2477330	BAL LAMBA	LAMBA DAMYANTI INFOTECH AND HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35288	3143125	NAUBAT RAM	LAMBA DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL1993PTC054671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35289	5192691	ANIL KUMAR	LAMBA DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL1993PTC054671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35290	2108337	SACHIN LAMBA	LAMBA DIARIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008PTC176631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35291	2108345	IQBAL LAMBA	LAMBA DIARIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008PTC176631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35292	136690	AMIT LAMBA	LAMBA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC129613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35293	136901	AMAN LAMBA	LAMBA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC129613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35294	1186741	SUSHILA LAMBA	LAMBA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190HR2007PTC036734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35295	1186753	SUMAN DEVI	LAMBA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190HR2007PTC036734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35296	1179004	KUNJAN ARORA	LAMBDA TELEVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184333	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35297	1179038	VEENA ARORA	LAMBDA TELEVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184333	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35298	1769614	SHASHIKANT CHOUHARY	LAMBENT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC164792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35299	85256	RAJUL GARG	LAMBENT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC164792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35300	85684	MUKUL JAIN	LAMBENT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC164792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35301	85784	NAVEEN GUPTA	LAMBENT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC164792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35302	1242731	ASHISH KOCHAR	LAMBRETTA LOUNGE BAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35303	1242758	RAJ KUMAR	LAMBRETTA LOUNGE BAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35304	5137318	GULSHAN KUMAR	LAML AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U35999DL2011PTC229170	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35305	5137321	MADAN ANDANI	LAML AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U35999DL2011PTC229170	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35306	5137325	RAHUL ANANDANI	LAML AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U35999DL2011PTC229170	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35307	565576	ONKAR JALOTA	LAN ENGINEERING ANDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC106807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35308	781214	SREELATHA PILLAI	LAN ENGINEERING ANDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC106807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35309	816382	AMITA MITRA	LAN ENGINEERING ANDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC106807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35310	1523453	KAMLESH KHATRI	LANCER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33301DL1998PTC097159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35311	1523491	OM KHATRI	LANCER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33301DL1998PTC097159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35312	409201	RAM NARAYAN	LANCER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33301DL1998PTC097159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35313	1191748	PARAG JAIN	LANCER TELECOM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1999PTC099762	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35314	978153	MANOJ JAIN	LANCER TELECOM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1999PTC099762	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35315	5171732	NARENDER KUMAR	LANCERS SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC231074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35316	5171757	GORKI CHANDOLA	LANCERS SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC231074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35317	2941936	SEONG LEE	LAND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC234420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35318	5247481	KYUNG HAN	LAND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC234420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35319	2125666	ACHAL RAINA	LAND KRAFT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35320	2621629	KUNAL JAIDKA	LAND KRAFT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35321	167881	SUNITA GOEL	LAND MARK PLANNERS LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC152418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35322	167894	BRJU GOEL	LAND MARK PLANNERS LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC152418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35323	2646041	RAVI GOEL	LAND MARK PLANNERS LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC152418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35324	3562505	UMAR SHAGOO	LAND STERLING PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC222718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35325	3566998	DANISH MEHRAJ	LAND STERLING PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC222718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35326	3520210	KARAM SINGH	LAND TO SKY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2011PTC043118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35327	3524575	MANJEET SINGH	LAND TO SKY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2011PTC043118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35328	1137469	GURMIT SINGH	LANDBASE ESTATE MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35329	3552560	PANKAJ SINGH	LANDBASE ESTATE MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35330	2651752	UTPAL GUPTA	LANDMARK APPAREL LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC195762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35331	2680978	RANA SIDDIQUI	LANDMARK APPAREL LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC195762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35332	2724454	MUNNA SINGH	LANDMARK APPAREL LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC195762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35333	2725656	VIPLAW KUMAR	LANDMARK APPAREL LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC195762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35334	1105145	DINESH KUMAR	LANDMARK FACILITY AND PROPERTYMANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35335	2294162	AMIT KUMAR	LANDMARK FACILITY AND PROPERTYMANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35336	6678714	SATPAL	LANDMARK FACILITY AND PROPERTYMANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35337	3342958	ANJU CHHILLAR	LANDMARK MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14295HR2011PTC043691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35338	6721510	POORVA SHARMA	LANDMARK MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14295HR2011PTC043691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35339	7237390	MAYANK KUMAR	LANDMARK REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC182873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35340	7591676	RAJ SINGH	LANDMARK REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC182873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35341	7608847	RAHUL MAVI	LANDMARK REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC182873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35342	1091963	SANDEEP CHHILLAR	LANDMARK SEZ CITYPLANNER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35343	1295752	YASHWIN KADIAN	LANDMARK SEZ CITYPLANNER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35344	2647470	RAJ SINGH	LANDMARK TECHNO INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35345	3030257	TEJ SINGH	LANDMARK TECHNO INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35346	3030459	LAL SINGH	LANDMARK TECHNO INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35347	1091963	SANDEEP CHHILLAR	LANDMARK TELEVISIONNETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U64200HR2012PTC046829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35348	1105145	DINESH KUMAR	LANDMARK TELEVISIONNETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U64200HR2012PTC046829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35349	1580381	SANJEEV KUMAR	LANDMARK TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC166726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35350	1589910	PUSHKAR KUMAR	LANDMARK TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC166726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35351	2072853	MOHAMMAD ANWAR	LANDMARK TRADE & COMMERCE PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC204595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35352	2116375	RAHEEL ANWAR	LANDMARK TRADE & COMMERCE PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC204595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35353	3019820	FAISAL ISLAM	LANDMARK TRADE & COMMERCE PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC204595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35354	1344093	SANJEEV CHUTANI	LANOS LABORATORIES PVT LTD	U24119HR1995PTC032514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35355	469720	AMOLAK RAM	LANOS LABORATORIES PVT LTD	U24119HR1995PTC032514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35356	2251082	SACHIN SAXENA	LANTECH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35357	2276923	ANIL SAXENA	LANTECH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35358	1811357	MANORANJAN KUMAR	LANTRIX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC173186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35359	1882726	VIMAL BHATT	LANTRIX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC173186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35360	1577288	SUNIL ARORA	LAP FARMACIA LIMITED	U24233DL1997PLC086983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35361	1578148	PANKAJ MAINI	LAP FARMACIA LIMITED	U24233DL1997PLC086983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35362	2681787	ANANT JAIN	LAP FARMACIA LIMITED	U24233DL1997PLC086983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35363	2694561	NEERAJ JAIN	LAP FARMACIA LIMITED	U24233DL1997PLC086983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35364	1844331	SARJU ACHARJEE	LAPIZ IRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2011PTC227495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35365	2262272	JAIDEEP SINGH	LAPIZ IRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2011PTC227495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35366	2262272	JAIDEEP SINGH	LAPIZ PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC206994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35367	3168212	SWATI SINGH	LAPIZ PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC206994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35368	6362424	SANJAY RATHAUR	LAPIZ PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC206994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35369	6920342	ASHISH KUMAR	LARGESHIELD PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35370	7382622	AMIT KUMAR	LARGESHIELD PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35371	2578280	JASMEET SINGH	LARK CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35372	5318599	HARCHARAN SINGH	LARK CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35373	262305	VISHNU GARG	LARK HOME GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35374	2623216	VARUN JUNEJA	LARK HOME GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35375	2894451	RAJBIR SANDHU	LARK HOME GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35376	1872363	SUBIR SINHA	LARKSPUR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35377	1872416	SAMIR SINHA	LARKSPUR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35378	1872363	SUBIR SINHA	LARKSPUR MARKETING AND CONSULTING INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35379	1872416	SAMIR SINHA	LARKSPUR MARKETING AND CONSULTING INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35380	2702326	MADDURI RAO	LAROH MOTION PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230128	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35381	5170197	ROHIT KAUSHIK	LAROH MOTION PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230128	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35382	6631027	JAKRISHAN KATHAIT	LAROH MOTION PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230128	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35383	157477	DALIP KAPUR	LASALLE MARKETING LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC064145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35384	157902	ROHIT KAPUR	LASALLE MARKETING LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC064145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35385	878055	VIKAS AGRAWAL	LASALLE MARKETING LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC064145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35386	2432405	SHALU BRAR	LASERMEN ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92490HR2009PTC038714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35387	2434811	THOMAS BARENTIN	LASERMEN ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92490HR2009PTC038714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35388	2068076	RAJ MADAN	LASERPOINT TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1987PTC029517	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35389	312939	SUNIL MADAN	LASERPOINT TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1987PTC029517	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35390	213037	JOEL WALDMAN	LASH PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056619	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35391	721893	THOMAS ZACHARIAS	LASH PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056619	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35392	732652	ALANKAR RATTAN	LASOL TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC156125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35393	732762	SEEMA RATTAN	LASOL TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC156125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35394	6366267	SANJEEV KUMAR	LAST CHANCE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC129796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35395	6366306	RAHUL TYAGI	LAST CHANCE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC129796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35396	3603560	AMIT GURUNG	LAST MILE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35397	3603573	RISHABH SINHA	LAST MILE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35398	5131978	MANISH KUMAR	LATENT RESEARCH CONSULTING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC228475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35399	5131985	RAM CHANDER	LATENT RESEARCH CONSULTING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC228475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35400	5131993	VARENDER NEGI	LATENT RESEARCH CONSULTING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC228475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35401	5132000	VEENA	LATENT RESEARCH CONSULTING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC228475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35402	1495271	SEEMA GUPTA	LATERAL ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35403	1587008	RAJIV GUPTA	LATERAL ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35404	6717196	UMADEVI GUPTA	LATEST FASHION GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2007PTC170305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35405	7628512	RAHUL CHOUDHARY	LATEST FASHION GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2007PTC170305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35406	1636678	AFAQ BHAT	LATEST SECURITY & SAFETY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U75230DL2011PTC220268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35407	3541572	LATIF SYED	LATEST SECURITY & SAFETY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U75230DL2011PTC220268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35408	2152009	DIVESH GUPTA	LATEX CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146144	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35409	7203056	JEETU KUMAR	LATEX CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146144	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35410	1862999	ASHISH SHARMA	LATIKA PORTFOLIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35411	1863027	RAJNEESH SHARMA	LATIKA PORTFOLIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35412	710454	DEVENDER BUDHIRAJA	LATIKA PORTFOLIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35413	1905683	ASHOK LATTA	LATTA BUILDTech PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181265	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35414	7418930	AAYUSHMAN LATTA	LATTA BUILDTech PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181265	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35415	1905683	ASHOK LATTA	LATTA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC181312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35416	7418930	AAYUSHMAN LATTA	LATTA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC181312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35417	5136816	MEENU	LATTICE PURPLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC178955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35418	5136828	BALWANT RANA	LATTICE PURPLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC178955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35419	1755562	AKASH GUPTA	LAUREATE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35420	7049769	GYAN SHARMA	LAUREATE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35421	1968800	RAMESH YADAV	LAUREATE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52201DL2008PTC173650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35422	1968838	VIPUL YADAV	LAUREATE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52201DL2008PTC173650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35423	3056218	DEEPAK CHAUDHARY	LAUREL HOSTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2011PTC228153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35424	3194949	VISHAL CHAUDHRY	LAUREL HOSTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2011PTC228153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35425	3312517	VEENA MATHUR	LAUREL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35426	3340768	NAVIN MATHUR	LAUREL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35427	1314883	SOHEB NASRULLAH	LAUREN VEIN CENTRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC160362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35428	1314892	MOHAMMAD RASHEED	LAUREN VEIN CENTRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC160362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35429	1384512	MOHAMAD RASHID	LAUREN VEIN CENTRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC160362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35430	1384515	TONY YEW	LAUREN VEIN CENTRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC160362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35431	1384517	HOOI SAW	LAUREN VEIN CENTRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC160362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35432	168418	HARSHAWARDHAN SABALE	LAURIS CAPITAL ADVISORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35433	606782	CHARUSHEELA SABALE	LAURIS CAPITAL ADVISORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35434	3428270	PAUL NWAORIE	LAURUS DIVINUS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC215893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35435	3428312	BASIL OKOH	LAURUS DIVINUS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC215893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35436	1558939	ARUN SHUKLA	LAUTIL COLOUR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC221305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35437	3551438	MANEESH	LAUTIL COLOUR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC221305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35438	5148292	MAHENDRA RAY	LAUTRE MEDIA HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2012PTC233920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35439	5148368	AJAY PAL	LAUTRE MEDIA HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2012PTC233920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35440	5148378	ASHISH LAUTRE	LAUTRE MEDIA HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2012PTC233920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35441	3554352	RASHMI SINGH	LAVANGA COUSINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35442	3554356	RAM SINGH	LAVANGA COUSINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35443	2118978	SUKHA DASH	LAVANYA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35444	2138610	JANARDAN DASH	LAVANYA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35445	5297756	RISHI SHARMA	LAVANYA NEWS PLUS MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC238578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35446	5297758	PARVEEN KUMAR	LAVANYA NEWS PLUS MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC238578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35447	3433841	PANKAJ PARMAR	LAVE KUSH PARCEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC215657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35448	3433885	BHARAT UPADHYA	LAVE KUSH PARCEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC215657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35449	1710157	ARUN YADAV	LAVENA SALES COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC161938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35450	2677770	RAHUL VERMA	LAVENA SALES COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC161938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35451	2529816	SHISHIR MODI	LAVISH EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35452	3049351	ANANDK VATASH	LAVISH EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35453	2184400	PRABHA KANTA VASHISHTHA	LAVISH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35454	2189038	ANIL KUMAR SHARMA	LAVISH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35455	5137316	ARUN SRIVASTAVA	LAVL AUTOMOTIVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U35990DL2012PTC238928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35456	5311609	SUDHA SRTVASTAVA	LAVL AUTOMOTIVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U35990DL2012PTC238928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35457	2777653	LOKESH KUMAR	LAVY PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC195040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35458	2777664	YASHPAL SINGH	LAVY PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC195040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35459	210523	NADEEM PERWEZ	LAWKERZ OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC191704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35460	2133305	PERWEZ SIDDIQUI	LAWKERZ OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC191704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35461	2668786	VINKIE KUMAR	LAWRENCE COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1972PTC006298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35462	2668808	ABHISHEK OBEROI	LAWRENCE COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1972PTC006298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35463	656317	AJAY KUMAR	LAWRENCE COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1972PTC006298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35464	7491666	TANU	LAWRENCE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166585	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35465	7683308	SHYAM SAINI	LAWRENCE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166585	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35466	2987973	DINESH NIGAM	LAWSENSE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35467	2988186	USHA DINESH	LAWSENSE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35468	2803986	BHUPESH NAGARKOTI	LAXIS CREDIT CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35469	5290138	PRAKASH	LAXIS CREDIT CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35470	2803986	BHUPESH NAGARKOTI	LAXIS REALTY CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC039661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35471	2804004	MOHAMMAD HOSSAIN	LAXIS REALTY CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC039661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35472	1016073	ANJALI DEMBLA	LAXLEE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC120855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35473	1549813	SAT DEMBALA	LAXLEE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC120855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35474	1592732	KAMLESH BHUCHAR	LAXMAN POLYMERS LIMITED	L74899DL1984PLC019343	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35475	799625	KAMNI CHACKO	LAXMAN POLYMERS LIMITED	L74899DL1984PLC019343	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35476	799642	JAIPAL JAIN	LAXMAN POLYMERS LIMITED	L74899DL1984PLC019343	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35477	799704	ABHISHEK JAIN	LAXMAN POLYMERS LIMITED	L74899DL1984PLC019343	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35478	3045185	RAVINDER RAI	LAXMI BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35479	3045229	DEVENDER RAY	LAXMI BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35480	15538	GAUTAM BAJORIA	LAXMI CONTAINERS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC020014	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35481	210940	NIRMALA BAJORIA	LAXMI CONTAINERS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC020014	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35482	2366349	VIJAY SHARMA	LAXMI EXPORT FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35483	2366408	DEEPAK SHARMA	LAXMI EXPORT FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35484	1397146	DEBASISH GOGOI	LAXMI GANESH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2005PTC143747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35485	3472312	VINOY KRISHNA	LAXMI GANESH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2005PTC143747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35486	6626732	SUJATA KUMARI	LAXMI GANESH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2005PTC143747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35487	1021193	SURAJ WADHWA	LAXMI GANESH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35488	1386074	RAJESH MANJRAL	LAXMI GANESH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35489	2046013	RANDHIR RAI	LAXMI GANESH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35490	5102353	PREM PAWAR	LAXMI INFRAENG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35491	5102357	KAVITA	LAXMI INFRAENG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35492	2009297	JAGDISH CHANDRA	LAXMI LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35493	6493233	RAJU RAI	LAXMI LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35494	51325	VINAY AGGARWAL	LAXMI NARAIN JAI GOPAL PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35495	51364	AJAY AGGARWAL	LAXMI NARAIN JAI GOPAL PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35496	334031	RAMANAND SAINI	LAXMI PLASTOCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2011PTC222456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35497	3389601	LAXMI SAINI	LAXMI PLASTOCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2011PTC222456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35498	986308	ARVIND PATHAK	LAXMI RATAN ELECTRODES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27203DL1999PTC102903	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35499	986932	DURGA PATHAK	LAXMI RATAN ELECTRODES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27203DL1999PTC102903	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35500	147525	RAM SHARMA	LAXMI REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC181344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35501	2196711	SUSHIL SHARMA	LAXMI REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC181344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35502	2545468	SUNIL SINGHAL	LAXMINARAYAN TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35503	2545472	PUNEET SINGHAL	LAXMINARAYAN TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35504	7804770	MONIKA SINGHAL	LAXMINARAYAN TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35505	2208471	REKHA CHAUHAN	LAXMIPATI DEVELOPER & PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35506	2208475	SHIV CHAUHAN	LAXMIPATI DEVELOPER & PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35507	806429	DEBABRATA MALICK	LAXMIPRIYA MICRO ENTERPRISES	U17291DL2008NPL172240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35508	909211	KHIROD MALICK	LAXMIPRIYA MICRO ENTERPRISES	U17291DL2008NPL172240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35509	3442100	NEHA SHARMA	LAXTECH COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35510	5229628	ANKIT SHARMA	LAXTECH COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35511	2320398	VANDANA BHANDARI	LAXVAS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35512	2596205	KAMLESH PRAKASH	LAXVAS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35513	2971341	MUKESH GOEL	LAZEEZ HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35514	5143780	PRADEEP GOEL	LAZEEZ HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35515	1667327	HARENDRA SINGH	LAZER FORGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320DL2010PTC200990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35516	7472643	SANJEEV SHARMA	LAZER FORGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320DL2010PTC200990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35517	1830887	ANKUR SACHDEVA	LAZYCOUNTY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35518	1855021	ARUN SACHDEVA	LAZYCOUNTY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35519	2245816	SIDDHARTH GARG	LB CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27300DL2010PTC204663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35520	3027459	SHASHI GARG	LB CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27300DL2010PTC204663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35521	3152928	MANU GARG	LB CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27300DL2010PTC204663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35522	120941	ALOK AGRAWAL	LCKR AUTO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL1996PTC077562	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35523	121071	SADHNA AGRAWAL	LCKR AUTO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL1996PTC077562	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35524	211927	BRIJ AGRAWAL	LCKR AUTO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL1996PTC077562	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35525	120941	ALOK AGRAWAL	LCKR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35526	121071	SADHNA AGRAWAL	LCKR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35527	5218083	NEERAJ KUMAR	LDRD CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2012PTC045520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35528	5218086	LALIT KUMAR	LDRD CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2012PTC045520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35529	3507906	ANKIT VERMA	LE CHOCOGRAPHIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC218337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35530	3637348	SAROJ MARWAH	LE CHOCOGRAPHIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC218337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35531	1614439	DESMOND LAZARO	LE COMPTOIR DES INDES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35532	1671894	AGATHE LAZARO	LE COMPTOIR DES INDES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35533	3006288	MONU SINGH	LE CREST PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC209283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35534	3034685	ANUBHA SINGH	LE CREST PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC209283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35535	2975196	SANJAY SRIVASTAVA	LE MAX MINES AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2010PTC201169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35536	2975217	SURESH SRIVASTAVA	LE MAX MINES AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2010PTC201169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35537	110731	RAKESH GUPTA	LE PASHMINA FASHIONWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2012PTC237879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35538	5191520	SUNIL KUMAR	LE PASHMINA FASHIONWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2012PTC237879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35539	3499419	HIMANSHU SINGH	LE PETIT CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC219482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35540	3499827	SITANSHU SINGH	LE PETIT CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC219482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35541	3390024	PANKAJ ARORA	LE PHONE TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35542	3390026	RAJ KUMAR	LE PHONE TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35543	3390028	SITA RAM GOYAL	LE PHONE TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35544	3317265	RANJANA THAPA	LE PLATINUM RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35545	3321800	PRIYANKA THAKUR	LE PLATINUM RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35546	5151044	VINCENT PIERRE ALEXANDRE DESCAMPS	LE RENDEZ-VOUS RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC232533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35547	5152494	REPHAELLE DELIZY	LE RENDEZ-VOUS RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC232533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35548	5165356	FREDERIC PRAULT	LE RENDEZ-VOUS RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC232533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35549	5166233	SAMAELLE PLUCAIN	LE RENDEZ-VOUS RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC232533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35550	779088	ANKIT DABAS	LE VOGUE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51216DL1996PTC081764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35551	779174	SANJAY AGARWAL	LE VOGUE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51216DL1996PTC081764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35552	786539	BRIJESH KUMAR	LE VOGUE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51216DL1996PTC081764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35553	2609177	SHEEL AGGARWAL	LEAD BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC189809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35554	2609283	LALITA AGGARWAL	LEAD BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC189809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35555	2285423	NIHARIKA NANDI	LEAD FACILITIES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC184360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35556	2320834	AJAY KUMAR	LEAD FACILITIES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC184360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35557	3026757	SANJAY SINGH	LEAD INDIA INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203194	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35558	3029396	SANGEETA NAGAR	LEAD INDIA INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203194	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35559	2852998	BHARAT CHHABRA	LEAD INDIA LIFESTYLE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U19110DL2009PTC196891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35560	2904988	ANAND NEGI	LEAD INDIA LIFESTYLE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U19110DL2009PTC196891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35561	2183700	VINEET WADHWA	LEAD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35562	2183713	GITANJALI WADHWA	LEAD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35563	3098444	SNEHA SINGH	LEAD THE WAY CHINDIA BILINGUALCONSULTANCY SERVICE PRIVATE LIPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC208090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35564	3124163	JATINDER BATRA	LEAD THE WAY CHINDIA BILINGUALCONSULTANCY SERVICE PRIVATE LIPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC208090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35565	3460693	ANKUSH SINGH	LEAD TREE TELEMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC217728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35566	6591186	DERICK DSOUZA	LEAD TREE TELEMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC217728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35567	3056285	MEIR ALUSH	LEADCOM INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED.	U64201DL2006FTC148346	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35568	3077220	ALAIN ZIRI	LEADCOM INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED.	U64201DL2006FTC148346	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35569	5133182	DINESH KALRA	LEADCOM INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED.	U64201DL2006FTC148346	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35570	2137504	HAMZA KOOLATI	LEADER MEDIA CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC137683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35571	2446112	ROBIN SREENIVASAN PRAMEELA	LEADER MEDIA CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC137683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35572	2975685	SHIKHA RAJENDER	LEADERS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35573	2975742	ANU GUPTA	LEADERS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35574	2975805	LOVELY HADA	LEADERS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35575	3644825	GAUTAM AHLAWAT	LEADERSHIP FOCUS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2011PTC044619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35576	3645072	MARTIN ELLIOTT	LEADERSHIP FOCUS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2011PTC044619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35577	3645075	RONALD MCLUCKIE	LEADERSHIP FOCUS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2011PTC044619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35578	3433703	YOGESH KUMAR	LEADING CARGO NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2011PTC217970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35579	755247	VIVEK MEHRA	LEADING CARGO NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2011PTC217970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35580	3557689	CHETNA PRIYAM	LEADING EDGE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35581	3645718	SANJAY KUMAR	LEADING EDGE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35582	1989917	VIKAS AGGARWAL	LEADING EDGE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2003PTC123620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35583	488324	SHANKER AGGARWAL	LEADING EDGE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2003PTC123620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35584	3104003	AJAY SINGH	LEADING INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35585	3158551	HARI GUPTA	LEADING INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35586	3596596	PALLAVI PRIYA	LEADOFF MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2012PTC239293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35587	3596601	BHARAT BHUSHAN	LEADOFF MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2012PTC239293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35588	1502645	DIMPLE ANAND	LEADS HOUSES AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC146861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35589	276525	NANDKISHORE MALHAN	LEADS HOUSES AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC146861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35590	276852	RAJIV MALHAN	LEADS HOUSES AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC146861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35591	2314112	RAJESH THAKUR	LEAFDELL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2008PTC184463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35592	2314139	RAKESH SINGH	LEAFDELL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2008PTC184463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35593	3410559	NIRBHAY JHA	LEAFLET MARKETING AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC217377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35594	3410595	KUMAR CHITRANJAN	LEAFLET MARKETING AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC217377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35595	1492686	PARITOSH K DEB	LEAGLE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2007PTC165337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35596	1498343	ANIL KUMAR	LEAGLE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2007PTC165337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35597	3335456	MOHAMMAD KHAN	LEAGUE BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC216953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35598	3460988	SHAYNA KHAN	LEAGUE BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC216953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35599	2742034	HANSNA THAKUR	LEAGUE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35600	289274	DEEPAK THAKUR	LEAGUE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35601	2466033	CHET RAM	LEAGUE LABORATORY LIMITED	U52311DL2000PLC104227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35602	766192	NAVIN MONGA	LEAGUE LABORATORY LIMITED	U52311DL2000PLC104227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35603	766201	MALIKA MONGA	LEAGUE LABORATORY LIMITED	U52311DL2000PLC104227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35604	1495271	SEEMA GUPTA	LEAGUEONE MARKETINGSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC161685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35605	1587008	RAJIV GUPTA	LEAGUEONE MARKETINGSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC161685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35606	2227863	SOMBIR INDER SINGH	LEAP SEVEN SEAS STUDY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2008PTC038095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35607	2227885	KRISHANA SUBE SINGH	LEAP SEVEN SEAS STUDY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2008PTC038095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35608	1847747	ROHIT BAWEJA	LEARN TEACH EARN PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2012PTC044964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35609	5173024	RAKESH KUMAR	LEARN TEACH EARN PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2012PTC044964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35610	121300	ASHISH SINGH	LEARNING ENTERPRISYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC118795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35611	1584002	ANUPAMA SINGH	LEARNING ENTERPRISYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC118795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35612	2879188	SAURABH DWIVEDI	LEAVES ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35613	2879195	DINESH TRIVEDI	LEAVES ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35614	3606165	DIDIER REMY LE DUC	LEDGI RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC226326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35615	3606254	KATIA GIOBBINI	LEDGI RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC226326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35616	1145491	AVINASH NIRBHAY	LEDTRONIX ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC164628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35617	1145526	PARITOSH KUMAR	LEDTRONIX ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC164628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35618	3021771	HEUNG LEE	LEE & LEE EDUCATION & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2010PTC201932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35619	3021795	HEESEORK LEE	LEE & LEE EDUCATION & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2010PTC201932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35620	3041238	KANRAWEE LEE	LEE & LEE EDUCATION & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2010PTC201932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35621	2075158	KYUNWOO LEE	LEE & SON TRAVEL & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC189115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35622	2584953	JINWON SON	LEE & SON TRAVEL & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC189115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35623	2632423	RAMESH DAS	LEE & SON TRAVEL & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC189115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35624	2163072	JAI BANSAL	LEE MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2002PTC117716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35625	6412002	ANJUL BANSAL	LEE MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2002PTC117716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35626	3500189	SUNIL KUMAR	LEE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC217718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35627	3500194	DEVENDER KUMAR	LEE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC217718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35628	1683053	MEHAR DAHIYA	LEE WARE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2007PTC168402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35629	1731546	UMED RANA	LEE WARE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2007PTC168402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35630	5186760	ARVIND DUBEY	LEELA MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35631	5186762	BHUDEV	LEELA MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC231498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35632	2210076	ANIL KUMAR	LEEN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35633	5315784	NAVEEN KUMAR	LEEN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35634	5315785	SUNIL KUMAR	LEEN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35635	2540148	MILI JENA	LEETON BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35636	2541342	HIMANSHU JENA	LEETON BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35637	7155713	JITENDER AHLAWAT	LEE-WIZARDS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC116076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35638	7155854	SURENDER SINGH	LEE-WIZARDS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC116076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35639	7246656	RAVI CHAUHAN	LEE-WIZARDS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC116076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35640	1089428	SYED RAZVI	LEGAL VISTAS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35641	6546498	MOHAMMED IMTHIYAZ KANDAK AHAMAD	LEGAL VISTAS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35642	3614503	NARAYAN DUTT	LEGALEAGLE ADVISORSINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35643	5325698	RAJESH SHARMA	LEGALEAGLE ADVISORSINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35644	65090	RAJENDRA PRADHAAN	LEGALEAGLE ADVISORSINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35645	171506	PIYUSH UPADHYAYA	LEGEND COURIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL2003PTC119705	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35646	2531337	BINAY SINGH	LEGEND COURIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL2003PTC119705	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35647	2531348	AJEET KUMAR	LEGEND COURIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL2003PTC119705	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35648	5298496	JYOTI MUNNAZA	LEGEND GOLD JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2012PTC238553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35649	5298501	DINESH KATARIA	LEGEND GOLD JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2012PTC238553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35650	6500671	UBAID REHMAN	LEGEND GOLD JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2012PTC238553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35651	577946	GAJENDRA SINGH	LEGEND HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL1999PTC102319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35652	577958	RAKESH KUMAR	LEGEND HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL1999PTC102319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35653	1422929	HARIBABU CHAVA	LEGEND INFOSERVICES(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC163426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35654	1423020	RAMBABU CHAVA	LEGEND INFOSERVICES(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC163426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35655	387824	JYOTI NARIMAN	LEGEND INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC155884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35656	387872	DARAYUS NARIMAN	LEGEND INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC155884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35657	2916488	PRAMOD PRAVEEN	LEGEND MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2010PTC202181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35658	2922742	TARA KUMARI	LEGEND MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2010PTC202181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35659	387824	JYOTI NARIMAN	LEGEND SURFACE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35660	387872	DARAYUS NARIMAN	LEGEND SURFACE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35661	387824	JYOTI NARIMAN	LEGEND VENTURES INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74100DL2006PTC155451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35662	387872	DARAYUS NARIMAN	LEGEND VENTURES INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74100DL2006PTC155451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35663	304428	TRIMALA BHAYANA	LEGERO ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC202353	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35664	65308	RAJEEV BHAYANA	LEGERO ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC202353	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35665	2772661	SURENDRA KUMAR	LEGION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35666	2772664	JITENDRA KUMAR	LEGION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35667	1201761	GAYATRI DEVI	LEHAR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35668	1746647	SURJEET HOODA	LEHAR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35669	1752359	KRISHNA ASHOK	LEISURE DESTINATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC213224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35670	3279120	KOWANI GHOUSE	LEISURE DESTINATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC213224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35671	25744	ABHIJIT CHATTERJI	LEISURE ESTATES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC123279	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35672	3393885	INDRAJIT CHATTERJI	LEISURE ESTATES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC123279	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35673	2056183	MARY SINGH	LEISURE STREAK HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35674	3281844	DEV SINGH	LEISURE STREAK HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35675	1750025	HEMA GOYAL	LEISURE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2011PTC217882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35676	1750107	VEENA GOYAL	LEISURE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2011PTC217882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35677	778935	SANJEEV GOYAL	LEISURE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2011PTC217882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35678	2553962	SATINDER KOHLI	LEISURE TRAVEL AND EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC189408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35679	2557940	ANU RAJ	LEISURE TRAVEL AND EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC189408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35680	3261066	RAVINDER RANDHAWA	LEISURE WINGS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC211943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35681	3297977	SANJEEV GUPTA	LEISURE WINGS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC211943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35682	3324978	RAJ JAIN	LEISURE WINGS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC211943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35683	5118374	AKHILESH DUBEY	LELO SAMAGRI (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2012PTC233300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35684	5120449	NITU KUMARI	LELO SAMAGRI (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2012PTC233300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35685	5173738	NITESH SINGH	LELO SAMAGRI (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2012PTC233300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35686	5173768	RAJ KISHORE	LELO SAMAGRI (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2012PTC233300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35687	1933378	HITENDER SINGH	LEMBDA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC177201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35688	1934203	ARUNIMA SINGH	LEMBDA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC177201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35689	2284340	DIPANKAR SHARMA	LEMON FRESH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC182882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35690	2284356	INDU SHARMA	LEMON FRESH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC182882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35691	3294901	DHEERAJ KUMAR	LEMON TOUR AND TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC214499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35692	3388158	MADAN MOHAN	LEMON TOUR AND TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC214499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35693	3388171	VISHAL SHARMA	LEMON TOUR AND TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC214499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35694	6417318	ASHUTOSH KUMAR	LEMON TOUR AND TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC214499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35695	1060441	GAURAV KUMAR	LEMON TREE INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.	U70109DL2006PTC149737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35696	920540	RAJESH KUMAR	LEMON TREE INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.	U70109DL2006PTC149737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35697	920687	RENU SAHU	LEMON TREE INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.	U70109DL2006PTC149737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35698	3083078	PAWAN KUMAR	LEMON TREE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2010PTC040980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35699	3083109	JAGBIR SHYAM	LEMON TREE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2010PTC040980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35700	3132398	PRAVEEN GUPTA	LEMON TREE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2010PTC040980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35701	6381754	JITENDER	LEMON TREE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2010PTC040980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35702	473002	PRAKASH AHUJA	LEMUIRE CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35703	473166	RAJ AHUJA	LEMUIRE CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35704	3515965	NIKHIL RASTOGI	LENIO IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC219355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35705	3518936	JAVED HASAN	LENIO IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC219355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35706	5283037	MADHAV SINGH	LENNON FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC236738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35707	6415795	NITESH SHARMA	LENNON FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC236738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35708	3064949	MOHD ASIF	LENORA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC204101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35709	3064961	KASHIF KHAN	LENORA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC204101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35710	6685681	GURMIT SINGH	LEO ALUSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2011PTC214965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35711	7756488	LALIT DOGRA	LEO ALUSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2011PTC214965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35712	2315947	GAUTAM SARKAR	LEO BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC132803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35713	7135393	GEORGEJ	LEO BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC132803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35714	3045245	NEERAJ LOVE DEV	LEO CLOTHS AND ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35715	3395582	SANJEEVNI KAUR	LEO CLOTHS AND ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35716	3416075	RAJNI POPLI	LEO CLOTHS AND ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35717	3484158	ROHIT PAHWA	LEO CLOTHS AND ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35718	317986	ALFRED ARKIE	LEO CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1996PTC082383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35719	318033	SABRINA ARKIE	LEO CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1996PTC082383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35720	7522872	SANJEEV SAXENA	LEO DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2009PTC193678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35721	7547544	DHEERAJ MITTAL	LEO DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2009PTC193678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35722	5214169	PRASANNA AHIRWAR	LEO INDIA CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2012PTC233566	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35723	7018750	OMPRAKASH AHIRWAR	LEO INDIA CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2012PTC233566	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35724	2613963	RAVI SONI	LEO INDIA PACKMOVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC214779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35725	2669863	MUKESH SHARMA	LEO INDIA PACKMOVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC214779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35726	2923453	JITENDER CHAUHAN	LEO INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC201743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35727	3210132	HIMANSHU KAUSHIK	LEO INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC201743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35728	5175022	AMIT SOLANKI	LEO INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC201743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35729	5175028	ABHINAV KALRA	LEO INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC201743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35730	2615901	SUBHASH SINHA	LEO KIDSWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC194112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35731	2615917	VIBHA SINHA	LEO KIDSWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC194112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35732	5202702	UDAY KUMAR	LEO KIDSWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC194112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35733	5202705	SUNITA KUMARI	LEO KIDSWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC194112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35734	294304	SANJEEV MAGGU	LEO ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC151938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35735	6685681	GURMIT SINGH	LEO ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC151938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35736	3257371	ANIL VERMA	LEO SALES COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51310DL2007PTC161867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35737	3257411	YOGESH BANSAL	LEO SALES COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51310DL2007PTC161867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35738	1360016	CHANCHAL KHURANA	LEO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2007PTC161299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35739	1551212	NAVDEEP KHURANA	LEO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2007PTC161299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35740	2667595	HARLEEN KAUR	LEO TRANSITOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35741	2675256	DEEPIKA RISHI	LEO TRANSITOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35742	115712	GURDEEP GUJRAL	LEON GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35743	2362967	AMIT JAIN	LEON GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35744	1449807	RAJIV TIWARI	LEON SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35745	1537109	PRADEEP VERMA	LEON SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35746	5127170	NAMITA	LEONINE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC228860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35747	5127178	GAUTAM BHALLA	LEONINE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC228860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35748	2696870	NAVEEN SHARMA	LEOPARD SEAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U29195DL2011PTC215122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35749	3416685	SUSHILA DEVI	LEOPARD SEAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U29195DL2011PTC215122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35750	1404966	ROHIT SHARMA	LEOPARD TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC161933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35751	1592945	JAGDISH KAUR	LEOPARD TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC161933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35752	1592983	BHUPINDER SINGH	LEOPARD TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC161933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35753	2157748	ABHINAV RAGHUBANSI	LEOSTAR INFRABUILD LIMITED	U70101DL2010PLC202475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35754	2927313	CHANDRAPRABHA TRIPATHI	LEOSTAR INFRABUILD LIMITED	U70101DL2010PLC202475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35755	2928210	ANIL SHARMA	LEOSTAR INFRABUILD LIMITED	U70101DL2010PLC202475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35756	5331140	VIKAS MISHRA	LEOTAUS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22221DL2012PTC239676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35757	5331215	BRIJENDRA MISHRA	LEOTAUS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22221DL2012PTC239676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35758	2676856	VIKAS BANSAL	LEPLAZA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC191756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35759	2676866	RAJAT KATHPALIA	LEPLAZA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC191756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35760	2985982	KANUPRIYA SINGH	LEPU MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC209791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35761	305268	PANKAJ MALIK	LEPU MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC209791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35762	3311473	LALIT AGARWAL	LETA COSMO & PERSONAL CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC211946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35763	3315070	REHAN WARSII	LETA COSMO & PERSONAL CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC211946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35764	1751412	VIVEK LUTHER	LESSA DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494HR2007PTC036965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35765	1751449	AKANKSHA LUTHER	LESSA DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494HR2007PTC036965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35766	1759182	AMITA LUTHER	LESSA DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494HR2007PTC036965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35767	2007706	AKSHAY LUTHER	LESSA DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494HR2007PTC036965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35768	5141437	VARUN SHARMA	LETO TECHNOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC228092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35769	7035601	NEELAM SHARMA	LETO TECHNOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC228092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35770	5195636	RICHA BATRA	LETS AFFORD HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC232325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35771	5195639	NITIKA ARORA	LETS AFFORD HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC232325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35772	5206714	MANISHA KOSHAL	LETS AFFORD HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC232325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35773	5187891	LOKESH	LETS PLAN MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35774	7069008	RAJAT SHRIDHAR	LETS PLAN MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35775	5296432	SUBHASH RATHEE	LETUWIN WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012PTC046347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35776	5296433	SARITA SINGH	LETUWIN WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012PTC046347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35777	315089	SUNNY CHADHA	LEUCI ELECTRONICS AND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31902DL2006PTC151652	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35778	315130	TARANBIR CHADHA	LEUCI ELECTRONICS AND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31902DL2006PTC151652	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35779	315089	SUNNY CHADHA	LEUCI LAMPS PVT.LTD.	U99999DL2001PTC110698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35780	315130	TARANBIR CHADHA	LEUCI LAMPS PVT.LTD.	U99999DL2001PTC110698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35781	2745035	NAMRATA SAWHNEY	LEV INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35782	2758630	IDUPULURI RAO	LEV INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35783	1909933	HEMANT MAMGAIN	LEVA ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35784	2472008	DEVENDER SANWAL	LEVA ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35785	3288416	RANJEET SINGH	LEVANA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35786	3312890	AKHILESH SHARMA	LEVANA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35787	2967671	RAVINDRA SINGH	LEVANT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC131636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35788	894473	SUSHIL KUMAR	LEVANT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC131636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35789	3267652	ANOOP SINGH	LEVEL 9 CONSULTANCIES & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC210127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35790	3267674	NURUL SADEQUEY	LEVEL 9 CONSULTANCIES & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC210127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35791	3617837	ANSHU JUNEJA	LEVEL NINE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC191933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35792	512516	SURAJ JUNEJA	LEVEL NINE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC191933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35793	1915565	RAMASHRAY SINGH	LEVELNEXT INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35794	1915605	IBHA SINGH	LEVELNEXT INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35795	1916734	VANDANA SINGH	LEVELNEXT INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35796	1916752	PRANAY LAL	LEVELNEXT INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35797	1916766	ANJANA SINGH	LEVELNEXT INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35798	5259427	ANIL MANI	LEVERAGE INCOME CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC235742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35799	6527198	SANTOSH SONKER	LEVERAGE INCOME CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC235742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35800	2985714	ABHA TYAGI	LEVERAGE RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL2010PLC211393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35801	3188253	SHIVALI TYAGI	LEVERAGE RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL2010PLC211393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35802	3208266	MANISH WADHWA	LEVERAGE RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL2010PLC211393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35803	1835699	RAJENDRA JAIN	LEVERAGE TRADE CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC239371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35804	3245519	DEVENDER TEWATIA	LEVERAGE TRADE CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC239371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35805	5288594	TEJVEER SINGH	LEVERAGE TRADE CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC239371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35806	2985714	ABHA TYAGI	LEVERAGE WELLNESS HOMZ AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC202591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35807	3188253	SHIVALI TYAGI	LEVERAGE WELLNESS HOMZ AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC202591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35808	3208266	MANISH WADHWA	LEVERAGE WELLNESS HOMZ AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC202591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35809	2678947	DONALD HENDLER	LEVITON NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31902DL2009PTC193916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35810	2679018	MARK BAYDARIAN	LEVITON NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31902DL2009PTC193916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35811	251067	AMEET KAUL	LEXECUTE BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2006PTC145933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35812	266399	ANUP TIKKU	LEXECUTE BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2006PTC145933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35813	2195190	VINAY PANDEY	LEXECUTE TRAVEL HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35814	6673841	DURGA DEVI	LEXECUTE TRAVEL HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35815	2195190	VINAY PANDEY	LEXECUTE WEB SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC198875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35816	6673841	DURGA DEVI	LEXECUTE WEB SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC198875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35817	2959843	RAVI AMAR	LEXICON CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35818	2959891	GULSHAN KUMAR	LEXICON CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35819	2221309	SURENDRA SINGH	LEXICON SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35820	2221311	SUKHBIR SINGH	LEXICON SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35821	3025984	SANJEEV CHAURASIA	LEXSYS MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35822	3029854	RINA CHAURASIA	LEXSYS MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35823	109699	GIAN GUPTA	LEXUS BUILDERS LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC151891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35824	109740	ASHISH GUPTA	LEXUS BUILDERS LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC151891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35825	109776	AMISH GUPTA	LEXUS BUILDERS LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC151891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35826	1002787	SATISH AGARWAL	LEXUS INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1992PLC048996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35827	1123417	SANDEEP KANDOI	LEXUS INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1992PLC048996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35828	1791423	KUSUM SARAF	LEXUS INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1992PLC048996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35829	597066	PRAMOD SARAF	LEXUS INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1992PLC048996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35830	3509400	KARNUM SURESH	LEZARA RESORTS & HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC218551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35831	3513306	MOHD SIDDIQUI	LEZARA RESORTS & HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC218551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35832	5274204	JAMES WARD JR	LGN TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012FTC237576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35833	5274315	ERIN WARD	LGN TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012FTC237576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35834	5226580	DHANANJAY KUMAR	LIABILITY INTELLIGENCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC233121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35835	5226594	VINAY KUMAR	LIABILITY INTELLIGENCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC233121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35836	1837746	SELWYN SAMUEL RAJ	LIBENTE ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35837	5189704	THOMAS PARLING	LIBENTE ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35838	2229694	PREM POPLI	LIBERAL EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC182221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35839	2229716	SAKSHI	LIBERAL EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC182221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35840	3469885	LOKESH KUMAR	LIBERATE DEBT MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35841	3477749	DINESH KUMAR	LIBERATE DEBT MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35842	1114141	JASVEER SINGH	LIBERTY FASHIONS PVT LTD	U17124DL1999PTC100252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35843	1277000	SURENDER SINGH	LIBERTY FASHIONS PVT LTD	U17124DL1999PTC100252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35844	2927313	CHANDRAPRABHA TRIPATHI	LIBRA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2010PTC198930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35845	2929181	SONU KESHAV	LIBRA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2010PTC198930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35846	3380259	SAMBA SIVA KAVURU	LIBRA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1985PTC020250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35847	543196	SRIVANI MULLAPUDI	LIBRA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1985PTC020250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35848	893387	MANINDER BHASIN	LIBRA HIGH FLIERS PVT LTD	U74899DL1995PTC069922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35849	893407	HARVEEN BHASIN	LIBRA HIGH FLIERS PVT LTD	U74899DL1995PTC069922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35850	2592626	KRISHAN LAL	LIBRA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC082555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35851	64899	RAKESH CHAWLA	LIBRA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC082555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35852	3086081	GOPAL SINGH	LIBRA RENTAL SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2010PTC040981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35853	3091228	NEERAJ PAHUJA	LIBRA RENTAL SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2010PTC040981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35854	1806069	VIBHA RAGHAV	LIBRA SECURITY SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC170830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35855	1806076	RAJ RAGHAV	LIBRA SECURITY SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC170830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35856	20720	VIJAY DIXIT	LIBRANS REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC225822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35857	22014	RITA DIXIT	LIBRANS REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC225822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35858	7496458	GOVIND RATHAUR	LIBRANS REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC225822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35859	20720	VIJAY DIXIT	LIBRANS VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC225766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35860	22014	RITA DIXIT	LIBRANS VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC225766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35861	3550905	AMIT SHARMA	LICHENS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC221103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35862	3550942	SHYAM SINGH	LICHENS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC221103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35863	5185298	GARIMA SINGH	LICHENS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC221103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35864	2545220	TAPAS NAYAK	LICTAPAS INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC188653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35865	2550915	BIJAYANAND NAIK	LICTAPAS INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC188653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35866	2254492	RAJESH MALIK	LIDO MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14290HR2012PTC046259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35867	5288538	DAVINDER KUMAR	LIDO MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14290HR2012PTC046259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35868	5288895	PRATAP SINGH	LIDO MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14290HR2012PTC046259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35869	5289394	UMED GODARA	LIDO MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14290HR2012PTC046259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35870	2314139	RAKESH SINGH	LIEFCUBE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35871	2446709	PREM DAYARAM	LIEFCUBE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35872	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE AGRO & FOOD VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC166811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35873	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE AGRO & FOOD VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC166811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35874	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE AMUSEMENTS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC166407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35875	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE AMUSEMENTS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC166407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35876	3440707	NEERAJ SHARMA	LIFE ART GLASS & STEEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26100DL2011PTC215587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35877	3629485	BHUVNESHWAR TRIVEDI	LIFE ART GLASS & STEEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26100DL2011PTC215587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35878	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE BUSINESS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35879	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE BUSINESS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35880	6368008	SHOBHNA SINGH	LIFE CARE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2003PTC121987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35881	6368033	RAJESH SOLANKI	LIFE CARE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2003PTC121987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35882	6369229	ABHISHEK MISHRA	LIFE CARE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2003PTC121987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35883	2732892	DEEPAK SHARMA	LIFE CHANGE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35884	2836328	ANIL KUMAR	LIFE CHANGE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35885	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE COMMUNICATION VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC166388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35886	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE COMMUNICATION VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC166388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35887	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35888	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35889	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS MATHURAPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35890	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS MATHURAPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35891	1490791	RAKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2006PTC147022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35892	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2006PTC147022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35893	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2006PTC147022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35894	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE FINANCIAL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2007PTC167023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35895	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE FINANCIAL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2007PTC167023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35896	2165238	SURENDRA SINGH	LIFE GUARDS PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74920DL2008PTC178030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35897	2179247	RAMESH BATRA	LIFE GUARDS PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74920DL2008PTC178030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35898	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE INFRATECH VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35899	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE INFRATECH VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35900	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE IT VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35901	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE IT VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35902	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE LIFESTYLE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC166386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35903	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE LIFESTYLE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC166386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35904	1002787	SATISH AGARWAL	LIFE LINE BIOTECH LIMITED	U24239DL1986PLC025119	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35905	2351900	SANTOSH AGARWAL	LIFE LINE BIOTECH LIMITED	U24239DL1986PLC025119	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35906	7604278	KAPIL	LIFE LINE BIOTECH LIMITED	U24239DL1986PLC025119	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35907	1294139	REENA SINGHAL	LIFE LINE ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31902DL2007PTC162001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35908	1294142	SAURABH SINGHAL	LIFE LINE ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31902DL2007PTC162001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35909	1523494	NEELAM KUMARI	LIFE LINE ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31902DL2007PTC162001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35910	1523508	SANTOSH BAINS	LIFE LINE ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31902DL2007PTC162001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35911	789712	ITI AGGARWAL	LIFE LINE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC130821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35912	839159	SANJAY AGGARWAL	LIFE LINE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC130821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35913	2487901	KUNTAL ROY	LIFE LINE HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC225362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35914	3611220	RAJ SINGH	LIFE LINE HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC225362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35915	2236735	VIJAY BHARTI	LIFE OF INDIA NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC180745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35916	2238109	VIPI TIWARI	LIFE OF INDIA NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC180745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35917	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE RETAIL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC166384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35918	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE RETAIL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC166384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35919	5261939	RENU CHARAN	LIFE SPRING ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2012PTC239593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35920	5261951	SANJAY CHARAN	LIFE SPRING ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2012PTC239593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35921	7211074	BRIAN ROBINSON	LIFE SPRING ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2012PTC239593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35922	1835447	JAGDISH PANCHOLI	LIFE STYLE TREND PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC170733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35923	2462191	ATUL IAIN	LIFE STYLE TREND PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC170733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35924	2087150	DEEPAK JHA	LIFE STYLE WATER TREATMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2008PTC179208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35925	2157117	MANOHAR JHA	LIFE STYLE WATER TREATMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2008PTC179208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35926	1189849	ANTERPREET KAUR	LIFE SUPPORT SYSTEMS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL2003PTC120387	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35927	820780	RAJPAL SINGH	LIFE SUPPORT SYSTEMS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL2003PTC120387	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35928	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE TECHNOVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC166385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35929	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE TECHNOVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC166385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35930	1117020	RAJESH BANSAL	LIFE TIME INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35931	7455585	AJAY KUMAR	LIFE TIME INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35932	7456311	RAJKUMAR SHARMA	LIFE TIME INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35933	970183	AJAY SHARMA	LIFE TIME INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35934	3514338	SARAUG SAV	LIFE TIME INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35935	3515227	RAVINDRA THAKUR	LIFE TIME INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35936	3543944	PARVESH GOEL	LIFE TIME PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060524	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35937	795280	SURESH GOEL	LIFE TIME PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060524	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35938	1862483	LEENA SEN	LIFE TIME TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC170977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35939	1862485	SHUNILA SEN	LIFE TIME TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC170977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35940	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE TRANSPORT & LOGISTICS VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC166812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35941	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE TRANSPORT & LOGISTICS VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC166812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35942	5291979	GOVIND SARKAR	LIFE VISION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35943	5292177	BALLU SONKAR	LIFE VISION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35944	104985	MANGI SETHIA	LIFELINE GARMENTS DELHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35945	105048	SUNDER SETHIA	LIFELINE GARMENTS DELHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35946	160137	KANAK SETHIA	LIFELINE GARMENTS DELHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35947	2529542	ROSHAN LAL	LIFELONG ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC188164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35948	2529569	DHARMENDER SINGH	LIFELONG ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC188164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35949	1690916	ALOK TEWARI	LIFELONG LEARNING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2006PTC151267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35950	341883	AKHIL KISHORE	LIFELONG LEARNING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2006PTC151267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35951	2600438	ROHIT YADAV	LIFERING RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC220549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35952	370891	SUMAN YADAV	LIFERING RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC220549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35953	6977812	SUMAN MISHRA	LIFERING RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC220549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35954	1434450	OMKAR SINGH	LIFESTYLE CHAIR GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC162881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35955	1434466	BRIJESH RATHI	LIFESTYLE CHAIR GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC162881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35956	2751347	SUNNY RATHI	LIFESTYLE CHAIR GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC162881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35957	2352779	RAVINDER SINGH	LIFESTYLE CONCIERGE BENEFITS 4U PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35958	2354953	SANDEEP VERMA	LIFESTYLE CONCIERGE BENEFITS 4U PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35959	3327660	NIMISHA SINGH	LIFESTYLE PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35960	5125411	GARIMA SINGH	LIFESTYLE PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35961	1243565	GURDIP SINGH	LIFESTYLE TEXWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2002PTC113880	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35962	2220890	AMIR KAUR	LIFESTYLE TEXWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2002PTC113880	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35963	5157527	SUSHIL KUMAR	LIFESURE GOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29197DL2012PTC231819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35964	5157548	VINOD KUMAR	LIFESURE GOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29197DL2012PTC231819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35965	3620317	RAM RAM	LIFETIME ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35966	3631100	ASHA DEVI	LIFETIME ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35967	998587	ANURAG GUPTA	LIFETIME HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1995PTC072530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35968	998612	SHAILJA GUPTA	LIFETIME HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1995PTC072530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35969	1131160	BRAHAMDUTTA SHUKLA	LIFETIME INTEREXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35970	1131351	SANJIV KUMAR	LIFETIME INTEREXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35971	6543568	JAVEED HAROON	LIFETIME SOFT-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35972	6544727	MARATTA SUNILNAGENDHARSHA	LIFETIME SOFT-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35973	1131160	BRAHAMDUTTA SHUKLA	LIFETIME VISHAL AUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32304DL2008PTC182086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35974	1131351	SANJIV KUMAR	LIFETIME VISHAL AUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32304DL2008PTC182086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35975	2259430	VINOD SHARMA	LIFETIME VISHAL AUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32304DL2008PTC182086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35976	1702875	KANCHAN TRIVEDI	LIFETREE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74991DL2006PTC148441	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35977	3341787	SADHNA BHARDWAJ	LIFETREE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74991DL2006PTC148441	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35978	1274971	ASHOK CHAWLA	LIFETREE MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC216297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35979	2952042	PARVEEN RAJPAL	LIFETREE MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC216297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35980	1418089	SHASHI SINGH	LIFEVISION ADVISORYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35981	1554440	SHIVA SINGH	LIFEVISION ADVISORYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35982	2715602	VIJAY SHAHI	LIFEVISION ADVISORYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35983	3527325	AKHILESH SINGH	LIFEVISION ADVISORYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35984	3503247	ANIRUDH CHAUDHARY	LIGER CONSULTANTS &INTERMEDIARIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC227079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35985	3503252	RAJ KUMAR	LIGER CONSULTANTS &INTERMEDIARIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC227079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35986	3503247	ANIRUDH CHAUDHARY	LIGER REALTY & INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC230685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35987	3503252	RAJ KUMAR	LIGER REALTY & INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC230685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35988	1132343	PAHLAJ NIHALANI	LIGHT & SHADOW ENTERPRISES PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35989	2774306	MANISHA CHOWDHARY	LIGHT & SHADOW ENTERPRISES PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35990	2774341	RAJEEV CHOWDHARY	LIGHT & SHADOW ENTERPRISES PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35991	2784728	MANEESH SRIVASTAVA	LIGHT WAVES FINANCIAL CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35992	2921736	PRABHAT KUMAR	LIGHT WAVES FINANCIAL CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35993	2892824	SUDHIR SINGH	LIGHTINGHOUSE INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL2010PTC198315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35994	2892837	SUNITA SINGH	LIGHTINGHOUSE INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL2010PTC198315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35995	920206	AMRIT MANWANI	LIGHTLIFE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2012PTC240110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35996	3029573	VIBHESH KUMAR	LIKSHAVI FOOD & DRINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC203673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35997	3029577	SONI KUMARI	LIKSHAVI FOOD & DRINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC203673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35998	1435826	NISHANT ASHWANI	LILAC DATASYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1996PTC079441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
35999	217560	LATA GURBANI	LILAC DATASYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1996PTC079441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36000	3076310	LILA DHAR	LILADHAR MITTAL REALTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2011PTC043677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36001	3593769	GHANSHYAM	LILADHAR MITTAL REALTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2011PTC043677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36002	3093239	KAWALJIT DHILLON	LILLIPUT ECOMMERCE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PLC221010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36003	774002	SANJEEV NARULA	LILLIPUT ECOMMERCE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PLC221010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36004	774002	SANJEEV NARULA	LILLIPUT HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC202430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36005	774023	BINDIYA NARULA	LILLIPUT HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC202430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36006	2026696	SONIA SINGH	LILLIPUT HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2008PTC175589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36007	2048316	TARA SINGH	LILLIPUT HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2008PTC175589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36008	3093239	KAWALJIT DHILLON	LILLIPUT KIDSWEAR (SOURCING) LIMITED	U51909DL2011PLC216352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36009	774002	SANJEEV NARULA	LILLIPUT KIDSWEAR (SOURCING) LIMITED	U51909DL2011PLC216352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36010	3431569	RAM KUMAR	LILY WHITE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC042476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36011	3431572	OM LATA	LILY WHITE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC042476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36012	1459311	NEELMANI SHARMA	LIMA PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC208503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36013	1487701	VINOD SHARMA	LIMA PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC208503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36014	3263358	SHAHID KAMAL	LIMAZ IMPEX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36015	3263414	AFROZI SADIA	LIMAZ IMPEX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36016	1302711	MARK GORTON	LIME LABS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007FTC160636	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36017	3546629	EDWARD STRODTMAN METCALFE	LIME LABS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007FTC160636	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36018	6614074	MARCI WESSELS	LIME LABS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007FTC160636	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36019	1109263	ANIL MALIK	LIMELIGHT COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36020	1109377	AZAD MALIK	LIMELIGHT COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36021	1710731	GOPAL SINGH	LIMELIGHT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC186968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36022	2910809	ROHIT WALIA	LIMELIGHT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC186968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36023	5167465	AMIT GUPTA	LIMELIGHT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC186968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36024	3476539	SHIV KHANNA	LIMITEDEDITION EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC216084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36025	3476555	SIDDHARTHA KHANNA	LIMITEDEDITION EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC216084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36026	3445756	KULDEEP ARORA	LIMITLESS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC215622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36027	665742	MUKESH JHA	LIMITLESS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC215622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36028	1332125	MOHD SABAHUDDIN	LIMRA APPARELS INDIA LIMITED	U18109DL2006PLC153108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36029	1873396	NIGAR SHIREEN	LIMRA APPARELS INDIA LIMITED	U18109DL2006PLC153108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36030	1873398	MOHAMMAD IFTEKHARUDDIN	LIMRA APPARELS INDIA LIMITED	U18109DL2006PLC153108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36031	3495234	MOHD NAUSHAD	LIMRA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2012PTC236894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36032	5254877	SHABANA PARVEEN	LIMRA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2012PTC236894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36033	3057336	KAMAL AHMAD	LIMRAS CONSULTING ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36034	3532405	SHEFTA JAMAL	LIMRAS CONSULTING ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36035	3057336	KAMAL AHMAD	LIMRAS REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC223077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36036	3532405	SHEFTA JAMAL	LIMRAS REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC223077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36037	3584370	DILSHAD AHMED	LIMRAS REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC223077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36038	2948998	LI LIN	LIN LI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC041887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36039	3300924	GUOYUAN HUANG	LIN LI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC041887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36040	122924	USHA SWAROOP	LINA FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2005PTC132588	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36041	54978	RAM SWAROOP	LINA FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2005PTC132588	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36042	5299476	SURENDRA SINGH	LINCON HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC240978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36043	5347365	KUSUM	LINCON HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC240978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36044	2820714	RAM ROUT	LINCON TECHNOCRATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL1997PTC084957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36045	2830911	RADHA ROUT	LINCON TECHNOCRATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL1997PTC084957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36046	2771492	RAMESH KUMAR	LINE VISION ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36047	2790808	ANIL SRIVASTAVA	LINE VISION ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36048	2482420	SHAMIK NANDI	LINEAR CONEXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36049	2483142	MALAY DEB	LINEAR CONEXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36050	31475	SUDHIR KAURA	LINENSAPES (INDIA)LIMITED	U72900DL1989PLC037463	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36051	48609	RASHMI KAURA	LINENSAPES (INDIA)LIMITED	U72900DL1989PLC037463	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36052	5340947	DEV YADAV	LINENSAPES (INDIA)LIMITED	U72900DL1989PLC037463	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36053	3433844	MANDEEP SHARMA	LINETEX EXPORT HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36054	3433862	JATINDER BHARDWAJ	LINETEX EXPORT HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36055	1255950	RAM SINGH	LINGRAJ TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1997PTC086489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36056	1255977	DAYA KISHAN	LINGRAJ TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1997PTC086489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36057	2200911	SEEMA SHARMA	LINGUS PERSONAL CARE AND HYGIENEPRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24241DL2005PTC139067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36058	672168	KAILASHNATH SHARMA	LINGUS PERSONAL CARE AND HYGIENEPRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24241DL2005PTC139067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36059	1150727	ARUN MEHRA	LINK ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC216691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36060	3066933	DIVU MEHRA	LINK ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC216691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36061	1905935	MICHELINE JEANNE JANEZIC	LINK FILM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC221923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36062	322202	RAJESH ARORA	LINK FILM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC221923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36063	2633580	ANIL JAITLEY	LINK INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36064	2633656	BINDU JAITLEY	LINK INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36065	2641630	SUMAN JAITLEY	LINK INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36066	2641994	AMIT JAITLEY	LINK INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36067	2244396	SUNIL SAXENA	LINK N GROW MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36068	2244485	UMESH ARORA	LINK N GROW MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36069	2246713	HARPREET SINGH	LINK N GROW MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36070	2509655	BALHAN SAGAR	LINKAGE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC193282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36071	2518907	ALOYSIOUS PETER	LINKAGE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC193282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36072	3622310	USHA RANI	LINKBELT HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910HR2011PTC043941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36073	3622409	PAWAN VERMA	LINKBELT HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910HR2011PTC043941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36074	1631102	RAVINDER DHAWAN	LINKERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059687	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36075	1631169	RAJINDER DHAWAN	LINKERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059687	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36076	5273567	MORGAN AKCHEHIRLIAN	LINKS BUILDING WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC236830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36077	5273579	ASHISH KHATTAR	LINKS BUILDING WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC236830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36078	2577088	ASEEM SINGH	LINKS INDIA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC106201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36079	479818	MANOJ SHRIMALI	LINKS INDIA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC106201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36080	611948	HEMENDRA PRATAP	LINKS INDIA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC106201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36081	613346	SHANTI SRIVASTAVA	LINKS INDIA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC106201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36082	621311	PUNIT KUMAR	LINKS INDIA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC106201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36083	2577088	ASEEM SINGH	LINKS OF AMERICAS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36084	479818	MANOJ SHRIMALI	LINKS OF AMERICAS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36085	611948	HEMENDRA PRATAP	LINKS OF AMERICAS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36086	6497981	VIKRAM PARIHAR	LINKSUP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36087	6497985	TINA PARIHAR	LINKSUP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36088	2966232	MAMTA DHRUV	LINKTEL INDIA E SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC209886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36089	2985315	SAMITABH KUMAR	LINKTEL INDIA E SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC209886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36090	5272391	ILA ROUT	LINTAC SOLUTIONS AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2012PTC237506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36091	5286669	GEETA PANDEY	LINTAC SOLUTIONS AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2012PTC237506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36092	1892024	PRANAY BAGAYATKAR	LINTAS INDIA LIMITED	U72900DL2004PLC131664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36093	2187402	AMAR VAKIL	LINTAS INDIA LIMITED	U72900DL2004PLC131664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36094	2512570	BHAVESH VAKIL	LINTAS INDIA LIMITED	U72900DL2004PLC131664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36095	2926913	SUNIL KUMAR	LINUS MEDI SCIENCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC199275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36096	2935882	RAJESH THAKUR	LINUS MEDI SCIENCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC199275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36097	3293647	MOHAMMAD NAIN	LION ANIMATION & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36098	5355749	GUNACHA KAINAT	LION ANIMATION & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36099	3537284	SANJEEV THAKUR	LION BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36100	3537646	AKASH NARAIN	LION BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36101	1529413	RAJBIR GURON	LION INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36102	7648131	DEEPAK RAI	LION INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36103	1147043	HERMONI RONEN	LION PROJECT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36104	2502606	ARIE CHERMONI	LION PROJECT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36105	3366667	SATENDRASINGH YADAV	LIONET AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2011PTC214701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36106	5212614	RAJ SHARMA	LIONET AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2011PTC214701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36107	379775	BALRAJ NANDWANI	LIONHEARTS INSTITUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36108	379818	PRABAL NANDWANI	LIONHEARTS INSTITUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36109	379845	ANIL NANDWANI	LIONHEARTS INSTITUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36110	1019771	SHEELA SINHA	LIONNEL INVESTIGATION AND SECURITYAGENCY (PVT) LTD.	U74920DL1999PTC101005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36111	1322819	SANJEEV KUMAR	LIONNEL INVESTIGATION AND SECURITY AGENCY (PVT) LTD.	U74920DL1999PTC101005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36112	7787600	ARUN GUPTA	LIONS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203961	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36113	7794677	VINOD GUPTA	LIONS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203961	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36114	3367835	SHAMIM AHAMAD	LIONS EVENTMEDIA (DELHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36115	3378391	YOGI RAJ	LIONS EVENTMEDIA (DELHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36116	3466183	HANS GOSWAMI	LIONS INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC220277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36117	3466187	SANJAY KUMAR	LIONS INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC220277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36118	3470216	RAVI CHOUDHARY	LIONS INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC220277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36119	2780531	SURENDRA GUPTA	LIONS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36120	2862399	MOHIT GUPTA	LIONS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36121	2993469	SUMIT GUPTA	LIONS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36122	3505062	RUCHI RATHOR	LIONWAVE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC218142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36123	3505067	ANURAG SINGH	LIONWAVE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC218142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36124	1154395	KAPIL SHARMA	LIPAK ENGINEERING DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL1998PTC091762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36125	2276393	SUDARSHAN KUMAR	LIPAK ENGINEERING DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL1998PTC091762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36126	1965149	CYRILLE MAURICE CHARLES LEPICIER	LIS ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36127	2013366	SERVANE ANNE FLORENCE COBAC	LIS ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36128	2322706	ANITA JHA	LISO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36129	2322730	RAKESH JHA	LISO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36130	2405556	PRASHANT JANGRA	LISPO KITCHENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36131	3274056	PREETI MEHTA	LISPO KITCHENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36132	7676999	JITENDER BHATI	LISWAN RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2011PTC043048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36133	7731237	SANJIV KUMAR	LISWAN RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2011PTC043048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36134	2127454	SUKANTA SAHA	LITMUS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36135	2176867	PUSHKAR SINHA	LITMUS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36136	190662	AKHILESH KAPOOR	LITMUS INVESTIGATION AND RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC238573	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36137	5291208	KRISHAN KUMAR	LITMUS INVESTIGATION AND RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC238573	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36138	3374032	RAVINDRA KUMAR	LITTLE GENIUS NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36139	3374473	BIMLESH DEVI	LITTLE GENIUS NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36140	2985714	ABHA TYAGI	LITTLE KINGDOM WORLD LIMITED	L74899DL1995PLC074364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36141	3208266	MANISH WADHWA	LITTLE KINGDOM WORLD LIMITED	L74899DL1995PLC074364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36142	45256	ASHOK AGARWAL	LITTLE KINGDOM WORLD LIMITED	L74899DL1995PLC074364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36143	86659	LALESHWAR RAUT	LITTLE KINGDOM WORLD LIMITED	L74899DL1995PLC074364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36144	1995517	DEEPAK UDAR	LITTLE MASTERS PEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC122473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36145	630573	JITENDER RAI	LITTLE MASTERS PEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC122473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36146	3639079	RAJANI KUMARI	LIVA DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36147	6398341	VIKASH KUMAR	LIVA DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36148	5218084	KOLAWOLE OLUSOLA CHRISTWEALTH	LIVAL IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36149	5229966	HARIDAS DAMODARAN	LIVAL IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36150	1577288	SUNIL ARORA	LIVE AID PHARMACEUTICALS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36151	1578148	PANKAJ MAINI	LIVE AID PHARMACEUTICALS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36152	5107069	DINESH SETHI	LIVE STREAMING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC227436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36153	5107111	MEENAKSHI LAKHERA	LIVE STREAMING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC227436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36154	5108032	RITWIK SINHA	LIVE STREAMING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC227436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36155	1079351	MAHESH PUNIA	LIVEBEAN CONSULTINGAND TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2007PTC037013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36156	1628005	ASHISH GUPTA	LIVEBEAN CONSULTINGAND TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2007PTC037013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36157	922205	YUKIYA KOBAYASHI	LIVELY VISION ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2006PTC156557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36158	940091	TOMOKO HORI	LIVELY VISION ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2006PTC156557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36159	941982	TOSHIYUKI HAMADA	LIVELY VISION ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2006PTC156557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36160	1732790	ABHISHEK AGGARWAL	LIVESPHERE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36161	6699989	MANISHA AGGARWAL	LIVESPHERE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36162	3630923	SENTHIL RAMARAJ	LIVETECHSUPPORT IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC044421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36163	5100269	NEHA GULATY	LIVETECHSUPPORT IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC044421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36164	1140816	NARESH JAIN	LIVEWELL MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2001PTC113222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36165	1140877	MANILA JAIN	LIVEWELL MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2001PTC113222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36166	1923459	VIRENDRA SINGH	LIVING INSTINCT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36167	3503800	NEHA GUPTA	LIVING INSTINCT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36168	1435904	NAVEEN	LIVINGSTON AVIATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC226609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36169	2964748	MAHATVA ANAND	LIVINGSTON AVIATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC226609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36170	230212	SHIKHA GARG	LJ PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014HR2012PTC045168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36171	5303647	MUKESH SINGHAL	LJ PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014HR2012PTC045168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36172	5303662	MILIND SINGHAL	LJ PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014HR2012PTC045168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36173	5300151	JAGRITI SINGH	LJV INFRASTRUCTURE & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36174	5303547	JYOTSNA ASTHANA	LJV INFRASTRUCTURE & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36175	5248356	VIKAS SAINI	LK APPLESTAR SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36176	5248377	AMARDEEP SHARMA	LK APPLESTAR SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36177	1976671	SUNIL KUMAR	LKE ELECTRIC (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC182215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36178	2062923	SOH WAT	LKE ELECTRIC (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC182215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36179	3480426	CHETAN LUTHRA	LKL IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36180	6549739	KARTIK LUTHRA	LKL IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36181	3609581	ANIL RUHIL	LLL CARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC225946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36182	6518573	MONU	LLL CARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC225946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36183	510467	GULSHAN GULATI	LLYOD LOGIC SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC113595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36184	7839576	GIRINDRA BISWAS	LLYOD LOGIC SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC113595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36185	35914	SUNIL KUMAR	LLYOD PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL1995PTC072809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36186	36208	NIRMALA KUMAR	LLYOD PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL1995PTC072809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36187	36254	RENU KUMAR	LLYOD PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL1995PTC072809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36188	2068689	NIKHIL ARYA	LM TECH DIRECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36189	2068748	LALIT JOSHI	LM TECH DIRECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36190	31056	LATIKA ABBOTT	LMV CITY FITNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC190463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36191	2474882	VIDHISHA KALRA	LMV TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29200DL2009PTC187538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36192	2475020	CHAMAN KALRA	LMV TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29200DL2009PTC187538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36193	2475035	MONIK KALRA	LMV TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29200DL2009PTC187538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36194	1625684	RAM AGGARWAL	LNE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36195	2490899	KAMLESH BAVISHI	LNE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36196	2737422	BHUPINDER SINGH DHANOA	LNE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36197	3158564	RAMESH JAMUNAPRASAD	LNE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36198	5173469	RENU RASTOGI	LNP OILS & CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2012PTC231800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36199	5173474	VARUN RASTOGI	LNP OILS & CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2012PTC231800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36200	5173478	TARUN RASTOGI	LNP OILS & CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2012PTC231800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36201	1423085	LAL YADAV	LNR INFOTECH EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36202	1424728	NIKHIL SINGH	LNR INFOTECH EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36203	1491639	RAJEEV SINHA	LNR INFOTECH EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36204	3616775	JYOTI SAINI	LOB HOUSE LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63020DL2012PTC234812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36205	788423	AMIT KUMAR	LOB HOUSE LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63020DL2012PTC234812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36206	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	LOCATIVE INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36207	6859886	GAURAV KUMAR	LOCATIVE INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36208	1309390	ANURAG NANDA	LOCHAN ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC164328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36209	1309450	MONICA NANDA	LOCHAN ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC164328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36210	3582838	PRASHANT CHAUDHARY	LOCHAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36211	5255485	BOBBY ANUJ CHANDRA	LOCHAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36212	358375	SHAILENDRA SAHDEV	LOCUS CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL1998PTC092259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36213	358453	SUMEET SAHDEV	LOCUS CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL1998PTC092259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36214	358505	USHA SAHDEV	LOCUS CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL1998PTC092259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36215	1916936	AMARJEET SYALI	LOCUS OFFICE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL1990PTC040702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36216	1973928	JAGDISH SIHGH	LOCUS OFFICE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL1990PTC040702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36217	1578795	DIGAMBER PANT	LODESTONE TRAVEL AND TOUR PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63040DL2006PTC144793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36218	2617727	UMA PANT	LODESTONE TRAVEL AND TOUR PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63040DL2006PTC144793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36219	901263	DEVESH KUMAR	LODHA STONES MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL2005PTC134847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36220	901285	DUSHYANT KUMAR	LODHA STONES MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL2005PTC134847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36221	1176473	KARTAR KUMAR	LOGAS INFRASTRUCTURES & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36222	1176565	MALA KUMAR	LOGAS INFRASTRUCTURES & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36223	1176616	TAMAN KUMAR	LOGAS INFRASTRUCTURES & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36224	2908321	ANUJ BAHL	LOGIC CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1975PTC008019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36225	681713	OM TALWAR	LOGIC CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1975PTC008019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36226	1633447	MANMEET SINGH	LOGIC IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC213443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36227	1941354	SANMEET SINGH	LOGIC IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC213443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36228	5268150	OM PRAKASH	LOGIC TREE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36229	5273713	BABY	LOGIC TREE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36230	1034920	NEERA BHADUR	LOGICCOOL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC099435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36231	1960977	RADHIKA BHADUR	LOGICCOOL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC099435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36232	2690876	ADARSH BEOHAR	LOGICCOOL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC099435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36233	279569	ANITA SINHA	LOGICCOOL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC099435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36234	280485	ARUN SINHA	LOGICCOOL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC099435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36235	3368098	BRIJESH MISHRA	LOGICPRO TECHNOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2011PTC213478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36236	3368132	NIDHI SRIVASTAVA	LOGICPRO TECHNOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2011PTC213478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36237	5207848	HARI DASS	LOGIN INDIA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2012PTC232427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36238	5254983	RACHNA	LOGIN INDIA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2012PTC232427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36239	5124343	JITENDER AGROHIYA	LOGIN SECURITY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC228517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36240	5124383	VIDHYA AGARWAL	LOGIN SECURITY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC228517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36241	1734264	NEHA GUPTA	LOGISTICS PORTAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36242	2333074	NISHIT GUPTA	LOGISTICS PORTAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36243	2830802	NITASHA BAKSHI	LOGISTICS PORTAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36244	7664728	BRIJ KISHORE	LOGISTICS PORTAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36245	421011	VIJAY JAIN	LOGITRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36246	917531	SUSHIL PODDAR	LOGITRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36247	1618838	SANJEEV ACHHAN	LOGITURA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC118820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36248	2802803	RAJ KUMAR	LOGITURA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC118820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36249	3596365	RISHAB KHANNA	LOGIX ADCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36250	3596369	SAURABH SINDHWANI	LOGIX ADCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36251	2089514	SURAJ CHANDANANI	LOGIX ENGINE EDUCATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80102DL2008PTC178632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36252	2108116	PRIYANKA CHANDANANI	LOGIX ENGINE EDUCATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80102DL2008PTC178632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36253	6962748	RAJESH AGARWAL	LOHA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51909DL2010PLC209452	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36254	7358528	PRATIK PATIL	LOHA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51909DL2010PLC209452	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36255	7358534	SANDIP MANDAVKAR	LOHA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51909DL2010PLC209452	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36256	1503092	VIKAS LOHAN	LOHAN INFRASTRUCTURE & CARRIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36257	1589163	KAMLA LOHAN	LOHAN INFRASTRUCTURE & CARRIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36258	5233860	RAM LOHIA	LOHIYA BUILDTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36259	5251793	ARIHANT KUMAR	LOHIYA BUILDTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36260	6365515	BABITA KUMARI	LOHIYA BUILDTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36261	1109477	NARESH SACHDEVA	LOKESH CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC142919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36262	1145464	ANJALI SACHDEVA	LOKESH CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC142919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36263	1547106	LOKESH CHOPRA	LOKESH GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC107115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36264	505986	SUNIL CHOPRA	LOKESH GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC107115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36265	3017183	RAI PRASAD	LOKSATYA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC211575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36266	3275844	RAHUL SHARMA	LOKSATYA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC211575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36267	3587360	SOURABH BHANDARI	LOKSHAKTI MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2012PTC231962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36268	5197446	ARTI SHARMA	LOKSHAKTI MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2012PTC231962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36269	2805296	NEELU BANSAL	LOMANI ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U35999DL2010PTC197857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36270	2805315	AJAY KUMAR	LOMANI ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U35999DL2010PTC197857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36271	5146436	ASHOK BAKSHI	LOMASA PROJECTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC092842	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36272	5146447	RAMYA BAKSHI	LOMASA PROJECTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC092842	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36273	2071511	VIKAS RANA	LOME & TECH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36274	2090770	MOHAMMAD MAZHAR	LOME & TECH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36275	1327494	ANU PAVADIA	LONDON ACADEMY OF PROFESSIONAL TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC174217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36276	1344274	NEETI SINGH	LONDON ACADEMY OF PROFESSIONAL TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC174217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36277	5187527	KESHAV BHATIA	LONDON CENTRE OF LANGUAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2012PTC232483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36278	5187535	MANOJ KUMAR	LONDON CENTRE OF LANGUAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2012PTC232483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36279	2298373	RAMESH ISSAR	LONDON HOUSE DRYCLEANERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC185389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36280	2439371	HORST RUHL	LONDON HOUSE DRYCLEANERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC185389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36281	2439388	HANS DRIESSEN	LONDON HOUSE DRYCLEANERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC185389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36282	2531117	ANNADURAI BASKARAN	LONDON SCHOOL OF TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC189040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36283	2846615	SOPHIA ANTONY	LONDON SCHOOL OF TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC189040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36284	1072689	IFTIKHAR LONE	LONESTAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC116403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36285	1073436	FARUQA BANO	LONESTAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC116403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36286	1073553	FARMAN AHMED	LONESTAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC116403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36287	3328110	WEI CHENG YEH	LONG HUA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC216551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36288	3408911	WAN JU YEH LIN	LONG HUA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC216551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36289	3020905	JAGAN NATH	LONG ISLAND DOX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1999PTC102092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36290	3083178	ASHOK GOSVAMI	LONG ISLAND DOX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1999PTC102092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36291	2962383	RAVINDER CHAUHAN	LONG LIFE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36292	2962501	ISHWAR SINGH	LONG LIFE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36293	2962896	SANTOSH RAGHAVA	LONG LIFE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36294	2965990	PRAMOD RAJAK	LONG LIFE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36295	2458020	NRIPENDRA JAIN	LONG LIVE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36296	2458250	NEELAM BALODI	LONG LIVE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36297	1793022	PRIPURAN HAER	LONGAINS ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36298	3379460	DATLA RAJU	LONGAINS ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36299	21088	ANTHONY LOPEZ	LOPEZ SIVAN DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2006PTC153398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36300	586875	VINOD SIVAN	LOPEZ SIVAN DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2006PTC153398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36301	5146753	SIMONE ALBER LANTE	LOPOTEC COMPOSITES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012FTC045515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36302	5146757	CHRISTOPH TOBIAS LANTE	LOPOTEC COMPOSITES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012FTC045515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36303	3043961	JEETANDER KUMAR	LORD BAJRANG SUPER IMPO EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC206936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36304	3044036	DINESH KUMAR	LORD BAJRANG SUPER IMPO EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC206936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36305	1985187	BHUPINDER GAHLOT	LORD KRISHNA CONCRETECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC176366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36306	1985205	JITENDER GAHLOT	LORD KRISHNA CONCRETECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC176366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36307	1750201	INDER BANSAL	LORD KRISHNA STEELTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U71010DL2004PTC128788	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36308	1750257	VINAY BANSAL	LORD KRISHNA STEELTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U71010DL2004PTC128788	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36309	1746862	DINESH KATARIA	LORD SHANKARA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36310	2164356	BRIJESH ANAND	LORD SHANKARA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36311	1244770	ROHTAS SINGH	LORD SHIVA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC153805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36312	1244826	NAVEEN CHOWDHARY	LORD SHIVA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC153805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36313	1244956	RAHUL CHAWDHARY	LORD SHIVA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC153805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36314	1244980	RAJINDER VERMA	LORD SHIVA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC153805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36315	1484942	KRISHAN LUTHRA	LORD SHIVA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC153805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36316	3012733	SARLA BHADAURIYA	LORD SHIVA REALINFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC202105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36317	3012788	PRAVAL SINGH	LORD SHIVA REALINFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC202105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36318	1122520	RAJNISH KUMAR	LORD TUBEWELL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36319	2167429	ANUPAM JHAMB	LORD TUBEWELL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36320	929727	KAVITA JHAMB	LORD TUBEWELL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36321	2112290	SHWETA DHILLON	LORD VENKATESHWARA EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC200440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36322	485671	DHARAMVEER DHILLON	LORD VENKATESHWARA EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC200440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36323	2198879	GAGNISH ARORA	LORDS & KNIGHTS HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36324	2294236	MANOJ MISHRA	LORDS & KNIGHTS HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36325	2411345	TAPAN THAKUR	LORDS & KNIGHTS HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36326	6765301	PRAKASH BHAT	LORDS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1984PTC019729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36327	6765310	RAMESH GUPTA	LORDS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1984PTC019729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36328	846056	RAJSHREE JAIN	LORDS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1984PTC019729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36329	3547573	MOHIT KUMAR	LORDSHYAM SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36330	3547575	PAWAN KUMAR	LORDSHYAM SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36331	1041153	SONIKA BHARGAVA	LORE COMPUTERS PVT LTD	U74899DL1999PTC101636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36332	1041208	NITIN BHARGAVA	LORE COMPUTERS PVT LTD	U74899DL1999PTC101636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36333	1144331	JAGDISH KUMAR	LORE YOKE EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36334	2642266	AMARESH RAI	LORE YOKE EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36335	5153672	POOJA SHARMA	LORENTZ SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36336	5153675	DEEPAK SOLANKI	LORENTZ SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36337	2045487	SURESH TIWARI	LOTTE ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC175729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36338	3008873	NAVIN TIWARI	LOTTE ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC175729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36339	38294	YOUNG YOON	LOTTE ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC175729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36340	6772986	VIKRAM NEGI	LOTTE ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC175729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36341	1103149	RANJEET MISHRA	LOTUS BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2009PTC196051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36342	2717540	VINOD KUMAR	LOTUS BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2009PTC196051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36343	2783829	NARESH KUMAR	LOTUS BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2009PTC196051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36344	2783837	SANDEEP KUMAR	LOTUS BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2009PTC196051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36345	5237295	RAKESH SAINI	LOTUS BIOFERTILISER PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2012PTC235039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36346	5237577	SAURABH SAINI	LOTUS BIOFERTILISER PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2012PTC235039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36347	3331560	DALJIT CHAHAL	LOTUS BUILDTECH LIMITED	U70101DL2006PLC146097	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36348	3351991	BADRI KAR	LOTUS BUILDTECH LIMITED	U70101DL2006PLC146097	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36349	3392865	PYUSH GUPTA	LOTUS BUILDTECH LIMITED	U70101DL2006PLC146097	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36350	2000108	CHOTE VERMA	LOTUS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36351	3500895	KAILASH RAM	LOTUS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36352	1937977	MANPREET KAUR	LOTUS COMMERCIAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36353	3368575	MOHAN PREET CHAWLA	LOTUS COMMERCIAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36354	373687	KARTIKA CHAWLA	LOTUS COMMERCIAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36355	1512885	PANKAJ GARGA	LOTUS CRAFTTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U36999DL2005PTC141213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36356	1512894	RADHIKA GARGA	LOTUS CRAFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U36999DL2005PTC141213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36357	2600438	ROHIT YADAV	LOTUS DERIVATIVES AND COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910HR2009PTC039092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36358	370891	SUMAN YADAV	LOTUS DERIVATIVES AND COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910HR2009PTC039092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36359	6977812	SUMAN MISHRA	LOTUS DERIVATIVES AND COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910HR2009PTC039092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36360	2600438	ROHIT YADAV	LOTUS EQBROKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923HR2010PTC039999	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36361	6977812	SUMAN MISHRA	LOTUS EQBROKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923HR2010PTC039999	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36362	3177751	PRANAY DEBNATH	LOTUS FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC160969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36363	3179650	MANGESH PARAB	LOTUS FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC160969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36364	1515489	PANKAJ AGGARWAL	LOTUS FOODSTUFF PVT. LTD.	U15412DL2001PTC110947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36365	2652783	POONAM KHURANA	LOTUS I T SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC144234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36366	2652788	ANIL DEWAN	LOTUS I T SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC144234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36367	2217520	MD MOJIBUR RAHMAN	LOTUS INDIA INFRAHEIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC216205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36368	3047798	MOHD ALAM	LOTUS INDIA INFRAHEIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC216205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36369	3433584	SYED QAMAR	LOTUS INDIA INFRAHEIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC216205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36370	1671938	SEEMA GUPTA	LOTUS JOB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36371	1671953	SUBHASH AGARWAL	LOTUS JOB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36372	2600438	ROHIT YADAV	LOTUS REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC214514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36373	2745372	SHWETA YADAV	LOTUS REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC214514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36374	6977812	SUMAN MISHRA	LOTUS REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC214514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36375	3073319	ANIL KAUSHIK	LOTUS TELEKOM INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2011PTC220600	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36376	3500807	SHARMILA KAUSHIK	LOTUS TELEKOM INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2011PTC220600	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36377	1565098	KULJIT SINGH	LOTUS TRADEX COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091HR2006PTC036193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36378	1565102	RAVINDER JOHAL	LOTUS TRADEX COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091HR2006PTC036193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36379	1555819	PAWAN DESHPANDE	LOTUS WHITE CONCEPTREALIZATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2007PTC159276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36380	3418094	KUMAR ASHISH	LOTUS WHITE CONCEPTREALIZATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2007PTC159276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36381	2010218	PRASHANT SHARMA	LOUIS MEDLINE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2012PTC241072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36382	5340850	MUKESH BHARDWAJ	LOUIS MEDLINE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2012PTC241072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36383	3561721	MANOJ KUMAR	LOVE GEMS & JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2012PTC232711	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36384	3640477	VIKAS VERMA	LOVE GEMS & JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2012PTC232711	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36385	2476781	OM SINGH	LOVE CARE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC150693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36386	5179103	SAMBHU SINGH	LOVE CARE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC150693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36387	2214732	SNEH DUTT	LOVELY DYERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111HR2002PTC034823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36388	2214741	SHYAM DUTT	LOVELY DYERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111HR2002PTC034823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36389	434196	MANOJ GARG	LOVELY DYERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111HR2002PTC034823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36390	437562	NARESH GARG	LOVELY DYERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111HR2002PTC034823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36391	437722	RAKESH GARG	LOVELY DYERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111HR2002PTC034823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36392	1477008	BIMLA GUPTA	LOVELY EXPORTS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC026200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36393	2016535	ASHISH KUMAR	LOVELY EXPORTS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC026200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36394	2031886	JASPRET MADAN	LOVELY SHANTI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67120DL2012PLC236125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36395	5139	GURCHARAN SINGH	LOVELY SHANTI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67120DL2012PLC236125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36396	670310	AMARJEET KAUR	LOVELY SHANTI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67120DL2012PLC236125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36397	6400764	SURINDER SINGH	LOVELY SHANTI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300DL2012PTC239505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36398	6459996	KUL SINGH	LOVELY SHANTI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300DL2012PTC239505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36399	11771	RAJEEV GAMBHIR	LOWENBRAU BUTTENHEIM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36400	2008091	NANAK SINGH	LOYAL PURE FILTRATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2008PTC179673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36401	2008107	KULBANT SINGH	LOYAL PURE FILTRATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2008PTC179673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36402	2236735	VIJAY BHARTI	LOYAL TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36403	2238109	VIPIIN TIWARI	LOYAL TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36404	2292174	PRAMOD GUPTA	LOYALA TECH MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC184523	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36405	7812617	SANJAY GUPTA	LOYALA TECH MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC184523	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36406	1018447	SANTOSH JAIN	LOYESH SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36407	694586	ANIL JAIN	LOYESH SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36408	6693773	AISHWARYA SUNEJA	LPARTS ELECTRONICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2000PTC103493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36409	6693786	DEEPAK SIKKA	LPARTS ELECTRONICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2000PTC103493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36410	2802992	VINOD KUMAR	LPC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36411	2809375	JAI PAL	LPC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36412	3582835	LALROCHUANGA PACHUAU	LPS VISION PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC224317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36413	3598174	LALDAILOVA PACHUAU	LPS VISION PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC224317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36414	3598183	MARGARET PACHUAU	LPS VISION PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC224317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36415	3598224	LALSAWMLIA PACHUAU	LPS VISION PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC224317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36416	3268263	LALLAN YADAV	LR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC236646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36417	5247864	PUSHPA YADAV	LR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC236646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36418	3550165	RAJEEV SINGH	LR TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC221081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36419	640432	LEKH CHAND	LR TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC221081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36420	1002490	RAJESH AGGARWAL	LRS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36421	1002514	LAJPAT AGGARWAL	LRS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36422	1002600	SANDEEP AGGARWAL	LRS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36423	2171581	LAL DWIVEDI	LS ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182944	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36424	2177216	CHHAYA DWIVEDI	LS ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182944	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36425	2893766	UMA VERMA	LSD CARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36426	2993510	RAM KUMAR	LSD CARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36427	3050692	SATISH KUMAR	LSD CARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36428	2786467	LAKHVINDER SINGH	LSG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC203509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36429	2795372	PARVEEN GUJRAL	LSG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC203509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36430	2089566	RAJESH LUTHRA	LSH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC209388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36431	3225953	HARI KRISHNAN THOTAPALLI RAMAMURTHY	LSH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC209388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36432	3306905	SANGEETA LUTHRA	LSH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC209388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36433	1256137	ASHISH PAUL	LSK LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC211855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36434	3428248	KIKU PAUL	LSK LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC211855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36435	1390048	SANJIV KAUSHIK	LSR TRADING CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36436	544013	LAXMAN RAWAT	LSR TRADING CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36437	1891666	LALIT THUKRAL	LT CLOTHINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36438	5319394	NIKHIL THUKRAL	LT CLOTHINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36439	1254649	ANITA MITTAL	LTC ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1987PTC027579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36440	3266371	POONAM AGGARWAL	LTC ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1987PTC027579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36441	3363563	PREM AGGARWAL	LTC ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1987PTC027579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36442	2296071	MANOJ JAIN	LTE FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36443	3643829	RAJEEV JAIN	LTE FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36444	3644828	AMIT SAXENA	LTE FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36445	5256313	MUKESH CHANDRA	LTE FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36446	1943845	KAMAL ANEJA	LTF GRAPHIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC030008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36447	1943881	VEENA ANEJA	LTF GRAPHIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC030008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36448	2822635	LAVLISH TANEJA	LTST IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36449	2822642	SUMEET TANEJA	LTST IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36450	1346617	ROHIT NAYYAR	LUCENT HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC162189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36451	1346686	SUNIL NAYYAR	LUCENT HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC162189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36452	1346703	PROMILA NAYYAR	LUCENT HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC162189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36453	1038168	SANJIV SHYAM	LUCENT INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36454	1038231	ALOK SHYAM	LUCENT INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36455	1263457	PRAMOD SINGH	LUCID ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC175493	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36456	947138	NEETU SINGH	LUCID ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC175493	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36457	5281412	RAKESH GOYAL	LUCKLINE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC210734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36458	5282776	RENU GOYAL	LUCKLINE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC210734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36459	7009381	NEELAM	LUCKLINE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC210734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36460	7569145	ASHA AGGARWAL	LUCKLINE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC210734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36461	7569159	MANOJ AGGARWAL	LUCKLINE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC210734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36462	1129644	NIKHIL SHAH	LUCKNOW 9 CABLE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2009PTC191338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36463	1900242	SISIR PILLAI	LUCKNOW 9 CABLE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2009PTC191338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36464	2638467	JEEVAN KHANNA	LUCKNOW 9 CABLE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2009PTC191338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36465	6535353	RUPAL SRIVASTAVA	LUCKNOW 9 CABLE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2009PTC191338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36466	6778968	BHALCHANDRA GAWANKAR	LUCKNOW 9 CABLE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2009PTC191338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36467	1567150	HAZI QAMRUDDIN	LUCKY APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2003PTC122667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36468	1590524	GULZAR AHMED	LUCKY APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2003PTC122667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36469	1655486	SURINDER VERMA	LUCKY INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36470	2048070	NIRMAL VERMA	LUCKY INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36471	2048102	PARAS VERMA	LUCKY INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36472	2606028	RAJA SINGH	LUCKY LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1988PLC033252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36473	2642809	INDERJIT OBEROI	LUCKY LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1988PLC033252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36474	88346	KAWALJIT SINGH	LUCKY LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1988PLC033252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36475	152264	RANJEET RANJEET	LUCKY MEADOWS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1989PTC034901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36476	2561556	SUNIL GUPTA	LUCKY MEADOWS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1989PTC034901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36477	1001760	AJAY MANCHANDA	LUCKY SANDAK SHOES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2003PTC122991	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36478	1167333	DARSHAN MANCHANDA	LUCKY SANDAK SHOES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2003PTC122991	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36479	2157140	RAJESH KUMAR	LUCKYGIRL FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2009PTC187779	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36480	7604412	AKHILESH GUPTA	LUCKYGIRL FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2009PTC187779	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36481	2827703	JIANHUA LIU	LUCKYHALO FOODSTUFFS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495DL2010PTC203733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36482	2827716	CHUNYU QIU	LUCKYHALO FOODSTUFFS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495DL2010PTC203733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36483	3539366	ANIKET AGRWAL	LUCRATIVE CHEMICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24240DL2011PTC222146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36484	3550750	RAVINDER AGRAWAL	LUCRATIVE CHEMICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24240DL2011PTC222146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36485	3550753	SUNITA AGRAWAL	LUCRATIVE CHEMICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24240DL2011PTC222146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36486	1796200	AMIT KOHLI	LUCRATIVE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC207353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36487	3122029	TARUN SAGAR	LUCRATIVE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC207353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36488	1216937	NITIN AGARWAL	LUDHIANA KIDNEY HOSPITALS LIMITED	U85110DL1999PLC099725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36489	1836600	VINITA AGARWAL	LUDHIANA KIDNEY HOSPITALS LIMITED	U85110DL1999PLC099725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36490	481929	DINESH GUPTA	LUDHIANA KIDNEY HOSPITALS LIMITED	U85110DL1999PLC099725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36491	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	LUDICROUS BUILDWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36492	6859886	GAURAV KUMAR	LUDICROUS BUILDWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36493	7007468	NEERAJ SAXENA	LUHINGIA'S ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36494	7049797	AAS MOHAMMAD	LUHINGIA'S ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36495	370407	MADHU KUMAR GOKAPAI	LUI INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2009PTC039285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36496	816334	MADDALA SRINIVASRAO	LUI INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2009PTC039285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36497	85848	DHANESH JAIN	LUMAX GLASS WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26102HR1981PTC012337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36498	85909	SAGAR JAIN	LUMAX GLASS WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26102HR1981PTC012337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36499	3545070	VIJAY PRAKASH	LUMENA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC235743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36500	5180022	MADHU PRAKASH	LUMENA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC235743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36501	3545070	VIJAY PRAKASH	LUMENA SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC222714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36502	5180022	MADHU PRAKASH	LUMENA SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC222714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36503	3561074	MOHD ARSHAD	LUMINANT EVENTS EXHIBITION MEDIASERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2012PTC233321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36504	5202982	FAHAD ALI	LUMINANT EVENTS EXHIBITION MEDIASERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2012PTC233321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36505	3333287	ASHUTOSH	LUMINARY PORTE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC225194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36506	5259284	SHAILENDRA KUMAR	LUMINARY PORTE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC225194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36507	3077543	NARENDER VERMA	LUMINIOUS EXPORTS INDIA PVT LTD	U74999HR1994PTC032343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36508	3184265	PRADEEP VERMA	LUMINIOUS EXPORTS INDIA PVT LTD	U74999HR1994PTC032343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36509	3184340	ANJU VERMA	LUMINIOUS EXPORTS INDIA PVT LTD	U74999HR1994PTC032343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36510	2338551	KULDIP SINGH	LUMINOUS COTRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2011PTC228627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36511	3544840	RAKESH KUMAR	LUMINOUS COTRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2011PTC228627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36512	1212393	PATOORU PUSHPA	LUMINOUS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2006PTC152129	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36513	584337	PATOORU RAO	LUMINOUS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2006PTC152129	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36514	1664495	NARINDER SINGH	LUNA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29650DL2000PTC107945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36515	1826837	SATVINDER KHANNA	LUNA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29650DL2000PTC107945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36516	2561816	SANJAY SHARMA	LUNAR APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900HR2009PTC039034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36517	5169561	KARAMJIT KAUR	LUNAR APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900HR2009PTC039034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36518	324141	AJAY CHAWLA	LUNAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC165645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36519	47202	HARPREET BATRA	LUNAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC165645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36520	1717201	RAHAS PANDA	LUNAR SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC257305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36521	499750	RAJAN PURI	LUNAX AUDIOTRAX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36522	6852634	SANTOSH THAPAR	LUNAX AUDIOTRAX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36523	6852643	VIJENDRA THAPAR	LUNAX AUDIOTRAX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36524	2175176	SUJAN PRADHAN	LUNISOLAR POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2008PTC184561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36525	2212923	VIRESH DUTTA	LUNISOLAR POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2008PTC184561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36526	2306092	ASHOK MUKERJEE	LUNISOLAR POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2008PTC184561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36527	367827	SITARAM PAIKRAY	LUNISOLAR POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2008PTC184561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36528	6672711	AMIT SODHI	LUSH GREEN MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36529	6675938	DEEPAK BUBBER	LUSH GREEN MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36530	6675991	PUSHKAR SINGH	LUSH GREEN MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36531	6676293	GURPREET SINGH	LUSH GREEN MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36532	2154431	FIRAS DURRI	LUSHLAB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36533	2185950	SAJIDA RAHMAN	LUSHLAB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36534	3280179	SUNEEL YADAV	LUSTINESS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC240973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36535	5357023	INDRAVATI	LUSTINESS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC240973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36536	3280179	SUNEEL YADAV	LUSTINESS NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2011PTC220302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36537	3500477	APARNA AMBARISH	LUSTINESS NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2011PTC220302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36538	2880826	ARVIND LUTHRA	LUTHRA PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36539	304829	SARVJEET LUTHRA	LUTHRA PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36540	2770043	RIFAT ALI	LUV KUSH MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC188929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36541	5179103	SAMBHU SINGH	LUV KUSH MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC188929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36542	265489	PREM JAIN	LUV PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36543	265530	RAJ JAIN	LUV PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36544	1090983	SUBODH GUPTA	LUXMI COLORS LAB PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1988PTC031481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36545	1090992	ANIL GUPTA	LUXMI COLORS LAB PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1988PTC031481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36546	1090998	PRAMOD GUPTA	LUXMI COLORS LAB PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1988PTC031481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36547	1671548	DILAWAR SINGH	LUXMI REALTYCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC208525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36548	3128065	PARAM SAINI	LUXMI REALTYCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC208525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36549	3137673	CHANDER VATI	LUXMI REALTYCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC208525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36550	3578561	DEEPAK SAINI	LUXON ENGINEERING EDGE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2011PTC043662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36551	3578565	VINOD KUMAR	LUXON ENGINEERING EDGE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2011PTC043662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36552	1632113	RAVINDRA SINGH	LUXUR METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36553	1905029	DEV SHARMA	LUXUR METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36554	2748528	ANIL GUPTA	LUXUR METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36555	2748566	NARAIN DASS	LUXUR METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36556	5315476	PAPU MAHTO	LUXURIANT COMMERCIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36557	6809132	SIYANAND MANDAL	LUXURIANT COMMERCIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36558	7628897	SUNIL SAH	LUXURIANT COMMERCIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36559	1650033	SAJIVVE TREHAAN	LUXURY TRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC220381	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36560	3516395	ROHEN TREHAN	LUXURY TRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC220381	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36561	1768313	SATISH SINGH	LUXURY TRANSPORT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC202060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36562	2245230	DEVENDRA SINGH	LUXURY TRANSPORT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC202060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36563	1440477	ARCHANA SHARMA	LV ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC128369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36564	571132	SURESH SHARMA	LV ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC128369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36565	19757	DEVENDRA KUMAR	LVL CITY DEVELOPERSPANVEL PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36566	21527	VIKAS SINGH	LVL CITY DEVELOPERS PANVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36567	21527	VIKAS SINGH	LVL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED.	U24231DL1995PLC068443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36568	49666	LALAN SINGH	LVL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED.	U24231DL1995PLC068443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36569	53382	SANTOSH KUMAR	LVL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED.	U24231DL1995PLC068443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36570	172084	ASHOK GUPTA	LWF CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2010PTC206065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36571	3108994	SUNIL KULKARNI	LWF CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2010PTC206065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36572	2075953	KAUSHLYA DEVI	LXG IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC037862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36573	2075961	SUSHIL ROKDEY	LXG IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC037862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36574	2075975	ASHOK SINGH	LXG IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC037862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36575	1488279	JAGRATI CHOUDHARY	LYCA FINANCE LIMITED	U67190DL1964PLC004149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36576	1559695	SHREE CHOUDHARY	LYCA FINANCE LIMITED	U67190DL1964PLC004149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36577	7473910	ISHWINDER SINGH	LYCA FINANCE LIMITED	U67190DL1964PLC004149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36578	242488	BANKEY BIHARI AGGARWAL	LYCA IRON CHAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC127984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36579	242543	MADHU AGGARWAL	LYCA IRON CHAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC127984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36580	3109351	MINAKSHI MAHANTA	LYCEUM TECHNOLOGY AND RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2010PTC208477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36581	3109401	MANOJ MOHANTA	LYCEUM TECHNOLOGY AND RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2010PTC208477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36582	6443762	MOHD JUBAIR	LYNADO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U72200DL2012PLC234454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36583	6443771	PINKI SHARMA	LYNADO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U72200DL2012PLC234454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36584	6443775	HARSHIT KUMAR	LYNADO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U72200DL2012PLC234454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36585	2935910	NAUSHAD HASAN	M & N POOLS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36586	2935926	MANISH UPADHYAY	M & N POOLS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36587	3529752	MOHD SIDDIQUI	M A CAPITAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC219645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36588	3529759	MUSHTAQUE AHMED	M A CAPITAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC219645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36589	127699	DINESH JAIN	M A INDUSTRIAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36590	127719	SANJEEV JAIN	M A INDUSTRIAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36591	891846	GIAN PAWAR	M A MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC138121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36592	891899	NIRMAL PAWAR	M A MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC138121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36593	5254474	ASHWANI KUMAR	M A R MERCANTILE AND TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2012PTC235562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36594	5254489	RAJIV KUMAR	M A R MERCANTILE AND TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2012PTC235562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36595	2545286	MANOJ SAHOO	M AND M SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2006PTC155791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36596	6367761	LECTURER BULLION	M AND M SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2006PTC155791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36597	706553	RAM NIWAS PRASAD	M AND M SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2006PTC155791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36598	706565	VAIJAYANTI MALA	M AND M SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2006PTC155791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36599	3160631	CHAND AFJAL	M B CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32303DL2010PTC210031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36600	3160670	IQBAL AHMED	M B CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32303DL2010PTC210031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36601	6874693	AKSHAY JAIN	M B COMMODITIES TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15492DL2007PTC161612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36602	2235968	BIRENDRA YADAV	M B D ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC181446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36603	2235988	MANJU YADAV	M B D ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC181446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36604	2585990	SUNIL NAGAR	M B TECHNICAL ADVISOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36605	3099347	NOVIL NAGAR	M B TECHNICAL ADVISOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36606	3099363	MOHAMMED ALAM	M B TECHNICAL ADVISOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36607	2928150	MANOJ THAKUR	M C FUNS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2010PTC040143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36608	5111830	CHHOTAY LAL	M C FUNS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2010PTC040143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36609	2894714	SATPAL SINGH	M C K COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2005PTC132574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36610	2910624	MOHANJEET SINGH	M C K COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2005PTC132574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36611	2910638	RISH PAL KAUR	M C K COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2005PTC132574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36612	2000093	NEERESH CHANDRA	M D BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC133241	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36613	3503828	SUBODH DIXIT	M D BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC133241	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36614	5313583	AMIT SHARMA	M D DEVELOPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36615	5313618	JAGBIR SHARMA	M D DEVELOPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36616	1219457	MADHU SUDAN	M D TRADEIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36617	2155813	DAVENDRA KUMAR	M D TRADEIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36618	2058198	ANKIT MATHUR	M DEGREE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36619	2117834	HIMANSHU AGRAWAL	M DEGREE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36620	2170693	SATVIK UPADHYAYA	M DEGREE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36621	1797318	KAILASH SINGH	M E CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC171643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36622	2760828	JITENDER KUMAR	M E CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC171643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36623	857628	GHAYYUR SIDDIQUI	M G FUEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2003PTC122677	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36624	890388	MEHBOOB SIDDIQUI	M G FUEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2003PTC122677	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36625	2354283	GANESH BIDYARTHI	M G HR ACTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36626	2354290	MANOJ JHA	M G HR ACTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36627	1951231	MANISH PANWAR	M G TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC172003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36628	1951260	GAURAV ARORA	M G TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC172003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36629	2264270	SATISH YADAV	M H BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36630	2269016	RAVI SHRIVASTAVA	M H BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36631	1270884	ASHOK BANGA	M H SPICE EDIBLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495DL2010PTC199689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36632	2712129	MADAN BANGA	M H SPICE EDIBLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495DL2010PTC199689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36633	1921323	ANUPAMA SETHI	M I OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36634	198022	KIRAN SETHI	M I OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36635	2217520	MD MOJIBUR RAHMAN	M I T INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36636	2506914	SHABIHA PERWEEN	M I T INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36637	2617092	MERAJ AHMAD	M I WEBPRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36638	2617103	MD HASSAN	M I WEBPRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36639	2613297	SURINDER CHAWLA	M J BRICKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26931DL2004PTC125746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36640	274567	ANIL ARORA	M J BRICKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26931DL2004PTC125746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36641	183828	NATALINO DUO	M J M CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC133200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36642	256588	MARIAN CASEY	M J M CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC133200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36643	4859	AVDHESH SINGH	M K AGRI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74999DL1995PLC065681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36644	5071	LAKSHMAN	M K AGRI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74999DL1995PLC065681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36645	5712	ANIL SHARMA	M K AGRI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74999DL1995PLC065681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36646	3502677	YASH GUPTA	M K AGROSTORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63020DL2011PTC218196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36647	3502681	AKHIL GUPTA	M K AGROSTORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63020DL2011PTC218196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36648	3502731	RAGUBIR SARAN	M K AGROSTORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63020DL2011PTC218196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36649	2752169	RAJ YADAV	M K COOLING TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63022DL2003PTC122235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36650	2752184	RAJ KISHOR	M K COOLING TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63022DL2003PTC122235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36651	50974	SUNIL GANDHI	M K D INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC226775	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36652	5101846	NEERAJ KULSHARESHTHA	M K D INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC226775	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36653	5101876	KUSUM GOYAL	M K D INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC226775	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36654	2185301	MAHESH SHARMA	M K G BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC090109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36655	2185516	GAURI SHARMA	M K G BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC090109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36656	5225774	GAURAV BHARDWAJ	M K G BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC090109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36657	1030032	BEKAL UTSAHI	M K G STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36658	553779	SHAHID AHMED	M K G STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36659	2433028	SUNITA MUKHTAR	M K INFRABUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC188074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36660	2433059	DEVENTI DEVI	M K INFRABUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC188074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36661	4811	DEVI GIRI	M K INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51909DL1996PLC083430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36662	5262	RAJ SHARMA	M K INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51909DL1996PLC083430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36663	6957	RAM SHARMA	M K INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51909DL1996PLC083430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36664	1514464	MUKESH KUMAR	M K MALIK EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2007PTC164610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36665	2607482	HARKESH KUMAR	M K MALIK EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2007PTC164610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36666	1163735	RAJENDRA SINGH	M KUMAR AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED	U70101DL2000PLC108859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36667	129300	PREM RANA	M KUMAR AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED	U70101DL2000PLC108859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36668	2665511	SACHIN SINGHAL	M KUMAR AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED	U70101DL2000PLC108859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36669	279908	MUKESH KUMAR	M KUMAR AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED	U70101DL2000PLC108859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36670	313724	SHYAMAL GUHA	M KUMAR AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED	U70101DL2000PLC108859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36671	1034401	PARDEEP KUMAR	M KUMAR AND CO PVT LTD	U18101DL1982PTC014823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36672	1034435	NEENA VERMANI	M KUMAR AND CO PVT LTD	U18101DL1982PTC014823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36673	1893756	NEELAM MAL	M M APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL1996PTC076798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36674	1893772	ASHOK MAL	M M APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL1996PTC076798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36675	1741929	MANSOOR JAFRI	M M EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36676	1742244	MASOOD JAFRI	M M EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36677	5109625	MONU	M M G TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC230649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36678	5164812	MANGE RAM	M M G TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC230649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36679	1982953	ASHWANI AGNIMITRA	M M K AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51490DL1990PTC041776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36680	2185483	ATUL ADHAULYA	M M K AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51490DL1990PTC041776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36681	2442491	THACHETH MOHANDAS	M M MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36682	2685337	RAGHAVAN NAIR	M M MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36683	2057852	DHIRAJ CHAUDHARY	M M POULTRIES PVT LTD	U01222HR1998PTC033989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36684	2057888	RITU CHAUDHARY	M M POULTRIES PVT LTD	U01222HR1998PTC033989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36685	726287	MADAN	M M POULTRIES PVT LTD	U01222HR1998PTC033989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36686	726430	MONA CHOUDHARY	M M POULTRIES PVT LTD	U01222HR1998PTC033989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36687	2732517	SAROJ JAIN	M M SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC102589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36688	297495	MANISHA JAIN	M M SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC102589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36689	5105055	BALRAJ SINGH	M P J CONSTRUCTION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC044433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36690	5105061	JAI BHAGWAN	M P J CONSTRUCTION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC044433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36691	5235394	NARESH KUMAR	M P J CONSTRUCTION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC044433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36692	5235398	VIKRAM KADIAN	M P J CONSTRUCTION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC044433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36693	3285383	MANJU JOSHI	M P J INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36694	3285440	PRABHAKAR JOSHI	M P J INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36695	260914	MOHINI SHARMA	M P JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36696	334987	RISHI SHARMA	M P JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36697	1590927	JAIPAL SINGH	M P S SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC169952	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36698	2042532	SUDHA DEVI	M P S SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC169952	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36699	404818	PUSHPA BANERJEE	M R ANALYSIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC090298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36700	404878	MUKUL DHAR	M R ANALYSIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC090298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36701	1740495	RANVIR SINGH	M R AUTOMOBILES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1998PTC094488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36702	532865	RAJ RANI	M R AUTOMOBILES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1998PTC094488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36703	1160572	MADAN GARG	M R B PURE AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15543DL2005PTC140301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36704	1232460	ANITA GARG	M R B PURE AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15543DL2005PTC140301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36705	2306831	VARINDER RAI	M R BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36706	634523	MANJEET SINGH	M R BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36707	3326213	RAJESH BRIJ	M R CAR SHINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400DL2011PTC213266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36708	3326258	SUNIL HARBANS	M R CAR SHINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400DL2011PTC213266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36709	435777	MUNI VERMA	M R CHAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2001PTC112930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36710	436003	ASHA VERMA	M R CHAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2001PTC112930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36711	3613693	MANJEET RAJPUT	M R CHAUHAN TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36712	5281399	BHIM SINGH	M R CHAUHAN TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36713	3589357	MICHAEL CURTIN	M R DASH COFFEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC224308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36714	3589359	RICHARD CURTIN	M R DASH COFFEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC224308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36715	964145	ROSY DHINGRA	M R ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U29301DL1999PTC102576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36716	964196	AJAY BAMBA	M R ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U29301DL1999PTC102576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36717	2605189	MAYANK GOEL	M R EMBROIDERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U17210DL2009PTC189806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36718	2605193	RITU GUPTA	M R EMBROIDERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U17210DL2009PTC189806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36719	2299500	MOHD KHAN	M R INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC075065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36720	2299527	MOHAMMAD KHAN	M R INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC075065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36721	2104049	KARAN SINGH GULATI	M R MAKE MUSIC RECORDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2006PTC154199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36722	615197	MILLIE CHHETRI	M R MAKE MUSIC RECORDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2006PTC154199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36723	1055175	VINEET SAXENA	M R S FILMCRAFT ANDADVERTISING PRIVATELIMITED	U92132DL2004PTC126945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36724	1375333	MUKESH SAXENA	M R S FILMCRAFT ANDADVERTISING PRIVATELIMITED	U92132DL2004PTC126945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36725	2403437	ROHITASH SHARMA	M R S HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2001PTC113197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36726	531603	MAMTA SHARMA	M R S HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2001PTC113197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36727	531771	RAMESH SHARMA	M R S HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2001PTC113197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36728	1665746	MAHAVIR SINGH	M R S REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36729	2184335	CHANDER SHANDLYA	M R S REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36730	2184356	RAJINDER CHAWDHRY	M R S REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36731	1545392	RAMA TRIVEDI	M R SECURITY AND ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC165724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36732	1592829	MAHENDRA CHAUHAN	M R SECURITY AND ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC165724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36733	1713794	ABHISHEK JAIN	M R SIGN AND TRANSLITES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC129672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36734	1714798	SANMATI JAIN	M R SIGN AND TRANSLITES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC129672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36735	1783649	RAM YADAV	M R THREAD COMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC143889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36736	1837741	MUNNI DEVI	M R THREAD COMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC143889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36737	2748303	RAM YADAV	M R TOBACCO PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36738	2748593	HABIBULLAH HAKIMULLAH	M R TOBACCO PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36739	2802743	ANIL GUPTA	M R TOBACCO PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36740	5352131	MADHU	M R TOTALTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC241256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36741	5352142	RITU	M R TOTALTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC241256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36742	2777882	SATBIR	M S AGGARPAL PACKERS AND MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC206955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36743	2777902	MANOJ KUMAR	M S AGGARPAL PACKERS AND MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC206955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36744	2153699	PUNEESH SHARMA	M S BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36745	619129	KISHOR	M S BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36746	619131	MANISHA SHARMA	M S BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36747	1134235	HARPREET MUTNEJA	M S CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1999PTC102378	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36748	2564443	ANJANA SINGH	M S CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1999PTC102378	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36749	64242	ARVINDER SINGH	M S CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1999PTC102378	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36750	1351523	MOHAN LAL SHARMA	M S DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36751	1351757	SATISH SHARMA	M S DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36752	836304	NIRMAL SHARMA	M S DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36753	836325	ASHOK SHARMA	M S DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36754	1131277	ARUN JAIN	M S G INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36755	1282437	SANJAY JAIN	M S G INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36756	3191486	SHAFQUAT KHAN	M S INFRA AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC211638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36757	3195452	MADHUR SEHGAL	M S INFRA AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC211638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36758	6391655	ACHALA SHARMA	M S INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36759	6402877	SUNIL SHARMA	M S INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36760	1051333	SONU SINGH	M S KOLD HOLD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36761	1172541	GURMOHAN SINGH	M S KOLD HOLD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36762	372315	GURMIT SINGH	M S KOLD HOLD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36763	372479	JAGMIT SINGH	M S KOLD HOLD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36764	383412	JASMOHAN SINGH	M S KOLD HOLD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36765	583684	JANG SINGH	M S KOLD HOLD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36766	6382253	LALI SINGH	M S KOLD HOLD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36767	2894342	MANOJ SINGH	M S SQUARE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36768	7739906	SANDIP	M S SQUARE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36769	3333630	SAGAR MISHRA	M S STAFFING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC212818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36770	3333631	MANOJ KUMAR	M S STAFFING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC212818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36771	2197898	JAINENDRA UPADHYAY	M TECH TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2012PTC231968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36772	5195435	ASHWANI HIRANYA	M TECH TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2012PTC231968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36773	1658170	MONIKA RANI	M V FOOTWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29201HR2003PTC035081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36774	1673023	NEELAM JAIN	M V FOOTWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29201HR2003PTC035081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36775	1818940	VINOD GUPTA	M V FOOTWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29201HR2003PTC035081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36776	2391848	SUKHAVINDER SINGH	M V MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1992PTC051334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36777	2605391	HARI OM	M V MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1992PTC051334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36778	2694438	JUHI JAIN	M Y MEDICAL REPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36779	2694444	NISHIT KUMAR	M Y MEDICAL REPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36780	7455925	RAM AVTAR	M YADAV INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36781	7457162	VIJAY YADAV	M YADAV INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36782	5208690	CHANDAN KUMAR	M&C ENDEAVOR CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36783	5208698	MOHAN SHREE	M&C ENDEAVOR CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36784	557779	DILIP BANKA	M&I REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC166533	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36785	7440758	MANOJ CHOURASIA	M&I REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC166533	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36786	1216245	RAM GUPTA	M. B. INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36787	2194591	RAJ BALA	M. B. INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36788	2194647	ALISHA SIDDIQUI	M. B. INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36789	1363585	ANUJ JAIN	M. B. PRINT PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36790	5162016	VINOD JAIN	M. B. PRINT PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36791	2228385	MUKESH SHARMA	M. D. NEWS AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2009PTC193578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36792	2697324	DEVENDRA SHARMA	M. D. NEWS AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2009PTC193578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36793	129229	MANAN BANSAL	M. D. PACKAGING LIMITED	U25202DL1996PLC078981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36794	129890	UTKARSH BANSAL	M. D. PACKAGING LIMITED	U25202DL1996PLC078981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36795	2759525	AAYUSH BANSAL	M. D. PACKAGING LIMITED	U25202DL1996PLC078981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36796	435575	ANITA BANSAL	M. D. PACKAGING LIMITED	U25202DL1996PLC078981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36797	6369525	NEENA BANSAL	M. D. PACKAGING LIMITED	U25202DL1996PLC078981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36798	2038442	MEENAKSHI GUPTA	M. G. EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC176295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36799	2038479	MANISH GUPTA	M. G. EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC176295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36800	1605026	NAVNEET AGGARWAL	M. G. FLO2GO TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC191751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36801	2179835	PRADEEP SHANKAR	M. G. FLO2GO TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC191751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36802	1393457	PRADEEP GOYAL	M. G. METALLINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC201498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36803	2964878	RAVINDER MITTAL	M. G. METALLINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC201498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36804	396110	MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN	M. H. DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36805	439389	MOHAMMAD AJMAL	M. H. DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36806	439391	MOHAMMAD ANWER	M. H. DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36807	2207421	ABHISHEK KESWANI	M. H. INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC164267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36808	587063	JAI KESWANI	M. H. INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC164267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36809	587064	AMIT KESWANI	M. H. INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC164267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36810	587261	HARISH KESWANI	M. H. INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC164267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36811	587384	SHRI KESWANI	M. H. INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC164267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36812	587463	OM KESWANI	M. H. INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC164267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36813	2282969	YOGENDER DESWAL	M. R. NAUHANTY EDUCATION AND MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC183401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36814	2321974	HARKESH RAMESHWAR	M. R. NAUHANTY EDUCATION AND MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC183401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36815	2322426	UPENDER KUMAR	M. R. NAUHANTY EDUCATION AND MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC183401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36816	2307782	VIJENDER AGARWAL	M. S. BANGLA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36817	2314533	JASHIM MIAH	M. S. BANGLA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36818	1339286	GURDEV SINGH	M. S. CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC161727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36819	3025639	RANJEET KAUR	M. S. CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC161727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36820	3573150	CHANDER PRAKASH	M. S. SOUND MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2011PTC222754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36821	3573159	SHITIJ HARNWAL	M. S. SOUND MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2011PTC222754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36822	2354654	SUNIL KUMAR	M. SINDHU DECOR M PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402HR2008PTC038601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36823	2439109	ANJU SINDHU	M. SINDHU DECOR M PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402HR2008PTC038601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36824	2133701	MAHESH SONI	M.A.R.K OUTSOURCINGSERVICES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL2008PTC178039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36825	2541698	TILAK SONI	M.A.R.K OUTSOURCINGSERVICES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL2008PTC178039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36826	1351523	MOHAN LAL SHARMA	M.B. FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36827	3051681	BIMLA SHARMA	M.B. FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36828	2680241	NAVNEET SHARMA	M.B. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC123907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36829	3259656	SYED QADER	M.B. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC123907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36830	2972228	NITIN SHRIGOPAL	M.D. INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36831	2972235	MANOJ KUMAR	M.D. INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36832	2393536	GEETA NARANG	M.D. WOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC071912	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36833	666474	SOM NARANG	M.D. WOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC071912	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36834	666492	PANKAJ NARANG	M.D. WOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC071912	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36835	1158347	ALOK BANSAL	M.D.PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2006PTC146236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36836	1381785	AMRISH GUPTA	M.D.PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2006PTC146236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36837	1618264	NARENDRA SINGHAL	M.D.PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2006PTC146236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36838	637623	VIJENDRA GUPTA	M.D.PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2006PTC146236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36839	2759628	ELYSABETH NGUYEN	M.E TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC193839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36840	2760101	MEENAKSHI SEHRAWAT	M.E TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC193839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36841	1038558	ANIL ANAND	M.F.L. OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1994PTC062250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36842	1148856	DEEPAK VIRMANI	M.F.L. OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1994PTC062250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36843	21706	PANKAJ RATHORE	M.G REFRACTORIES & ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U29199DL2006PTC151896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36844	30134	HEMANT SHARMA	M.G REFRACTORIES & ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U29199DL2006PTC151896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36845	5279211	SUKHMANI OBEROI	M.G. IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC222005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36846	6749476	PRABHJEE OBEROI	M.G. IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC222005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36847	1651730	SUBHASH GIRI	M.G. MUSICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC169306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36848	1651781	RAHUL GIRI	M.G. MUSICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC169306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36849	525978	MADAN MOHAN	M.G. REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36850	1914173	KARUPPUSAMY SOLAIRAJ	M.G. INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36851	2234758	ALAGAR SOLAI RAJ	M.G. INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36852	1281583	MUFEEED AHMED	M.G.N. ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U28999DL2007PTC162672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36853	1334247	GULISTANA BEGUM	M.G.N. ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U28999DL2007PTC162672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36854	2460748	NITENDRA TIWARI	M.H. ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL2008PTC185291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36855	6713953	AMRENDRA KUMAR	M.H. ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL2008PTC185291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36856	3116513	MOHAMMAD WASIL	M.H. INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC206234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36857	3412301	ANWAR FATMA	M.H. INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC206234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36858	3075439	MOHD ISRAIL	M.I. BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC219238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36859	3450215	AJAJ AHAMAD	M.I. BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC219238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36860	396110	MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN	M.I. DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC169294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36861	439389	MOHAMMAD AJMAL	M.I. DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC169294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36862	439391	MOHAMMAD ANWER	M.I. DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC169294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36863	1632303	SATISH KUMAR	M.I.G. SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC165927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36864	6388257	KULDEEP	M.I.G. SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC165927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36865	111300	ASHOK AGGARWAL	M.J. FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36866	2190856	VIJAY KUMAR	M.J. FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36867	351032	SHALINI AGGARWAL	M.J. FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36868	3571584	PRIYANKA JAIN	M.J. STORES TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC228288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36869	6677136	AKSHAY KUMAR	M.J. STORES TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC228288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36870	2041604	ATIKA KHANDELWAL	M.J.M. PHARMA LIMITED	U24232DL1991PLC045659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36871	2252835	MUKESH KHANDELWAL	M.J.M. PHARMA LIMITED	U24232DL1991PLC045659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36872	2747945	SATYA KHANDELWAL	M.J.M. PHARMA LIMITED	U24232DL1991PLC045659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36873	3265587	SANDEEP TYAGI	M.K. POWER TRANSFORMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC210535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36874	6721256	SEEMA TYAGI	M.K. POWER TRANSFORMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC210535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36875	1493920	BHUPINDER SHARMA	M.K. PRECISION SCREWS PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1989PTC036772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36876	1493927	SHASHI SHARMA	M.K. PRECISION SCREWS PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1989PTC036772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36877	2954891	ADESH ARYA	M.N. PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36878	5153778	SUNIT SRIVASTAVA	M.N. PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36879	5153788	AJAY NAGAR	M.N. PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36880	1377215	HARVEEN KAUR	M.P. SINGH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231HR2006PTC036231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36881	1377229	GURPAL SINGH	M.P. SINGH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231HR2006PTC036231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36882	1377249	AMRIK KAUR	M.P. SINGH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231HR2006PTC036231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36883	1377271	MOHINDER SINGH	M.P. SINGH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231HR2006PTC036231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36884	2858427	DONG CHO	M.P.H TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36885	2858428	YUNJIN KIM	M.P.H TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36886	330507	SHASHI JINDAL	M.P.JINDAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51211DL2001PTC113442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36887	861401	SAURABH JINDAL	M.P.JINDAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51211DL2001PTC113442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36888	2188111	MEHMOOD AHMED	M.R. INFRACON & ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36889	2188137	RUBINA PARVEEN	M.R. INFRACON & ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36890	1025831	MAST LOHIA	M.R. L MINES AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14290DL2010PTC208214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36891	3143973	SATYA MEWARA	M.R. L MINES AND MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14290DL2010PTC208214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36892	1025831	MAST LOHIA	M.R.L. ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC144409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36893	825933	SATYA LOHIA	M.R.L. ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC144409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36894	2729977	MAHAVIR SINGH	M.R.S. FARMING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2009PTC194867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36895	2730149	VEERENDRA SINGH	M.R.S. FARMING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2009PTC194867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36896	2727592	MANOJ KOTHARI	M.S. DIAMOND POINT PVT. LTD.	U26911DL2001PTC110461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36897	2756900	ANITA KOTHARI	M.S. DIAMOND POINT PVT. LTD.	U26911DL2001PTC110461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36898	3432265	SHREYANS JAIN	M.S. ECOMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2012PTC240512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36899	3432274	MADHUR JAIN	M.S. ECOMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2012PTC240512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36900	3504588	JOGENDER SINGH	M.S. PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC042727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36901	3504589	ROOP RAM	M.S. PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC042727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36902	5174933	AJAY SINGH GILL	M.S. SON & ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC234822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36903	5175746	BALBIR GILL	M.S. SON & ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC234822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36904	1295232	KARTAR TALWAR	M.S. TALWAR JEWELLERY HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36905	6839331	GAURAV TALWAR	M.S. TALWAR JEWELLERY HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36906	3348456	MOHD KHAN	M.S.KHAN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36907	3348480	MD KHAN	M.S.KHAN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36908	1130973	KULWANT SINGH	M.S.O INFRAVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC209460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36909	1147753	KAMALJEET SINGH	M.S.O INFRAVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC209460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36910	3071423	RAVINDER SAGGU	M.S.O INFRAVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC209460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36911	1837876	AMRIT ADHIKARI	M.V.D. TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC159310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36912	1837886	RAMESH NEPAL	M.V.D. TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC159310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36913	1838999	PARMANAND JHA	M.V.D. TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC159310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36914	3257393	VARUN GARG	M.Y. TRADING OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36915	3257417	RAVI VERMA	M.Y. TRADING OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36916	5252474	MAHESH	M2M REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2012PTC045758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36917	5252481	MUKESH RAGHAV	M2M REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2012PTC045758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36918	3396175	DAVID PLOOG	M2P ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36919	601039	ISHA GOYAL	M2P ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36920	2683933	ALOK KUMAR	M2S MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36921	2683959	SANDEEP KUMAR	M2S MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36922	1762550	VIMAL KUMAR	M4 BIOMEDICA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC185136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36923	2360018	HARISH KOTLIA	M4 BIOMEDICA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC185136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36924	400074	ASHOK SINGH	M4 BIOMEDICA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC185136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36925	2378909	ASHWANI KUMAR	M4 MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC185471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36926	2391049	SUBHASH GARG	M4 MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC185471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36927	841499	ASHUTOSH THAKUR	MA VAISHNU STEEL ROLLING MILL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL1996PTC083037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36928	841533	SANJEEV THAKUR	MA VAISHNU STEEL ROLLING MILL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL1996PTC083037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36929	2029230	ASHISH SHARMA	MAA AMBA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2008PTC181455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36930	2039235	KANDARP KANT	MAA AMBA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2008PTC181455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36931	1880859	ABHIMANYU KUMAR	MAA AMBEY GAURI CONTRACTORS & ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC170973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36932	2729421	KANHIYA KUMAR	MAA AMBEY GAURI CONTRACTORS & ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC170973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36933	2508523	AMARPAL SEHMI	MAA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC189260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36934	2511017	AVINDER SEHMI	MAA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC189260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36935	3080106	HIRA MISHRA	MAA BHADAR KALI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC041912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36936	3101177	RENU SHARMA	MAA BHADAR KALI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC041912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36937	5281580	PRIYANKA TYAGI	MAA BHAVANI BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2012PTC237729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36938	5281602	RAHUL TYAGI	MAA BHAVANI BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2012PTC237729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36939	132062	HEMANSHOO AGGARWAL	MAA CHINTAPURNI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36940	3083702	VARUN MANGLA	MAA CHINTAPURNI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36941	3083703	HARPREET KAUSHAL	MAA CHINTAPURNI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36942	3101099	SHANTA AGGARWAL	MAA CHINTAPURNI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36943	3634687	UMA PATHAK	MAA DHARTI AGRO-FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC228208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36944	3634776	JYOTI UPADHYAY	MAA DHARTI AGRO-FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC228208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36945	3367970	ARUN MUNDHRA	MAA DURGA CONBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC212750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36946	3632663	SUSHIL	MAA DURGA CONBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC212750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36947	1010127	BEENA GARG	MAA DURGA FOODS & OIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36948	2401828	SHASANK GARG	MAA DURGA FOODS & OIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36949	2089933	MUNISH KUMAR	MAA DURGA INFRA VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC221282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36950	2993104	NAGEEN TIWARI	MAA DURGA INFRA VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC221282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36951	3168914	BIJAY DAS	MAA DURGA INFRA VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC221282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36952	2438490	RITU SHARMA	MAA DURGA KITCHENWARE & HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U28996DL2009PTC186904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36953	2465055	SUNIL KUMAR	MAA DURGA KITCHENWARE & HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U28996DL2009PTC186904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36954	5234857	VINOD AGGARWAL	MAA DURGA KITCHENWARE & HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U28996DL2009PTC186904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36955	5234866	ASHA AGGARWAL	MAA DURGA KITCHENWARE & HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U28996DL2009PTC186904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36956	5168662	JANARDAN SINHA	MAA GAYATRI SAFAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC230523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36957	5169602	GAYATRI SINHA	MAA GAYATRI SAFAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC230523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36958	3568926	RAHUL DEV	MAA KALI CREATIONS AND ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92490HR2011PTC043579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36959	3568954	SURENDRA NATH	MAA KALI CREATIONS AND ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92490HR2011PTC043579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36960	3518439	SIDDHARTHA MOHANTY	MAA KALI PLUMBING & FIRE FIGHTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36961	3518443	SAGARIKA MOHANTY	MAA KALI PLUMBING & FIRE FIGHTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36962	1161613	PANKAJ TYAGI	MAA KALKA INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	U67120DL2008PLC180718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36963	2032676	RUCHI DALAKOTI	MAA KALKA INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	U67120DL2008PLC180718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36964	904016	VIPIAN GAUR	MAA KALKA INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	U67120DL2008PLC180718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36965	5283334	ASHUTOSH TIWARI	MAA KALKA PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21000DL2012PTC236903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36966	5283352	BED PANDEY	MAA KALKA PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21000DL2012PTC236903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36967	5328373	BRIJESH MALHOTRA	MAA KATYANI ASTRO POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC239235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36968	5328378	AMINDA YADAV	MAA KATYANI ASTRO POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC239235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36969	3214729	PINKI SHARMA	MAA KELA DEVI INFRACON (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC237009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36970	7252811	VIVEKANANDA SAH	MAA KELA DEVI INFRACON (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC237009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36971	2376482	BALRAM GUPTA	MAA LAXMI SALESMARTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36972	2819981	UMESH GUPTA	MAA LAXMI SALESMARTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36973	2134581	RAVINDRA KANCHAN	MAA PITAMBARA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36974	2134590	HRIDESHA KUMAR	MAA PITAMBARA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36975	3084833	SHIKHA SARASWAT	MAA PITAMBRA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC206580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36976	3085174	PRAFFUL SARASWAT	MAA PITAMBRA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC206580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36977	5250456	ARUN KUMAR	MAA SANDILYA TECHNOSOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC045920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36978	5250459	MANJU DEVI	MAA SANDILYA TECHNOSOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC045920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36979	3557964	PRADEEP VASHIST	MAA SANTOSHI AYURVEDIC RESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36980	5153904	PINKI	MAA SANTOSHI AYURVEDIC RESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36981	638579	BALRAJ GUPTA	MAA SANTOSHI BODYCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2002PTC116204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36982	638620	ANKIT GUPTA	MAA SANTOSHI BODYCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2002PTC116204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36983	638637	PANKIT GUPTA	MAA SANTOSHI BODYCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2002PTC116204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36984	3635779	PARDEEP DAHIYA	MAA SHEETLA ENGINEERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC044088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36985	3635787	VIJAY SINGH	MAA SHEETLA ENGINEERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC044088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36986	3129917	ANKUR GOYAL	MAA TALUKA BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36987	3129936	PRAVEEN AGRAWAL	MAA TALUKA BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36988	3146484	VINAY KUMAR	MAA TALUKA BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36989	3199632	SUMIT KUMAR	MAA TALUKA BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36990	5197556	MANOJ SHARMA	MAA VAIBHAV LAXMI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2012PTC045281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36991	5197579	SNEH SHARMA	MAA VAIBHAV LAXMI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2012PTC045281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36992	2088595	TANUJ BANSAL	MAA VAISHNO PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36993	2088602	ASHOK GUPTA	MAA VAISHNO PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36994	3320708	BHANU REDDY MUDUPULAVEMULA	MAA VASANTHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC161502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36995	3321213	KISHORE REDDY MUDUPULAVEMULA	MAA VASANTHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC161502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36996	390844	SHYAM GUPTA	MAA VISHNU LEASING & INVESTMENTS LIMITED	U67120DL1993PLC053616	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36997	540303	AMRIT SINGLA	MAADHAV METALCRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141421	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36998	540336	GEETA SINGLA	MAADHAV METALCRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141421	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
36999	694712	AMRISH SINGLA	MAADHAV METALCRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141421	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37000	5249132	RAKESH SINHA	MAAHA RAAS MOVIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37001	5251429	SANJIV PRASAD	MAAHA RAAS MOVIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37002	2376482	BALRAM GUPTA	MAALAXMI NAMKEEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37003	2936327	SANGEETA GUPTA	MAALAXMI NAMKEEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37004	2098253	SURESH MAAN	MAAN DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37005	2098255	MUKESH KUMAR	MAAN DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37006	2612356	SURENDER JAIN	MAAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37007	470929	DHARMENDRA YADAV	MAAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37008	3177751	PRANAY DEBNATH	MAANIK WEAVING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17123DL2007PTC160929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37009	3179650	MANGESH PARAB	MAANIK WEAVING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17123DL2007PTC160929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37010	2931489	SUDHIR KUMAR	MAANVI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37011	2931508	SUNIL KUMAR	MAANVI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37012	5199753	AMAR	MAARG ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U28990DL2012PTC232500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37013	5199762	RAJESH	MAARG ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U28990DL2012PTC232500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37014	3618511	DURRANI QAISAR	MAAZU COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC043979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37015	3619098	WASIM QAISER	MAAZU COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC043979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37016	2553097	BIJOY DUTTA	MABEL INFRASTRUCTURES & DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37017	2654651	KAMLA DEVI	MABEL INFRASTRUCTURES & DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37018	6371494	VIJAY SHUKLA	MABEL INFRASTRUCTURES & DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37019	6890730	RUDRA KHURANA	MABEL INFRASTRUCTURES & DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37020	3286384	ADITYA SINGH	MABIONICS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37021	5284906	SANDEEP SINGH	MABIONICS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37022	2762159	RAJEEV SHARMA	MABLESSED OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211694	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37023	3259400	DURGA LONGANI	MABLESSED OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211694	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37024	6538467	GOURAV CHOUDHURY	MABLESSED OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211694	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37025	2678633	REMY RAMDAS	MABLESSED OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC192339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37026	3259400	DURGA LONGANI	MABLESSED OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC192339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37027	2782746	REBECCA LALHNEMKIM	MAC BEN TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37028	2791397	MICHAEL NWAOGU	MAC BEN TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37029	5120337	MURUGESAN SAROJINI	MAC ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2011PTC228130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37030	5120960	SUBRAMANIA GOVENDIRAN	MAC ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2011PTC228130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37031	5338386	RAMASAMY SUBRAMANIAM	MAC ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2011PTC228130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37032	5338406	SUBRAMANIAM SIVAKAMI	MAC ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2011PTC228130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37033	3170089	PAOLO BINELLI	MAC GROUP EXHIBITIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC214778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37034	3170125	SANDRO BINELLI	MAC GROUP EXHIBITIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC214778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37035	1897146	MOHAMMAD MUJAHID	MAC INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37036	1899767	GHAUS MOHIUDDIN	MAC INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37037	1350907	ASHOK LAMBA	MAC MULTI-SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC221149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37038	3638709	NEERA LAMBA	MAC MULTI-SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC221149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37039	1839950	MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH	MACBRIJ INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC235234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37040	499704	BRIJESH SINGH	MACBRIJ INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC235234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37041	5232026	ACHINT NARULA	MACBRIJ INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC235234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37042	5232043	ANITA NARULA	MACBRIJ INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC235234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37043	3578095	SANTOSH MISHRA	MACE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2011PTC044235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37044	3578108	MANOJ KUMAR	MACE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2011PTC044235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37045	3579383	MANISHA ROHILLA	MACE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2011PTC044235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37046	2321349	DEVAKAR JHA	MACE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37047	2482702	PRITAM SINGH	MACE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37048	2795914	SEEMA SHARMA	MACE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37049	2795939	SUHAIL AKHTAR	MACE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37050	2796003	KAMAL GUPTA	MACE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37051	3421615	CHIDOZIE CHIKWENDU	MACEVES TRADEIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC212594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37052	3421616	CHIBUIKEM ETONYEAKU	MACEVES TRADEIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC212594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37053	1996806	ANUPAM SONI	MACGURU INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37054	1996860	SACHIN AGRAWAL	MACGURU INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37055	1163621	HIRDESH AGARWAL	MACH 1 LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC132357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37056	1163694	ANURAG AGRAWAL	MACH 1 LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC132357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37057	1259645	RAJ SHARMA	MACH FIVE INFOMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1997PTC090102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37058	3512543	ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA	MACH FIVE INFOMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1997PTC090102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37059	3362015	MEENA GUPTA	MACHWELL AUTO PRECISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC116193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37060	3362039	SUNIL GUPTA	MACHWELL AUTO PRECISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC116193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37061	287199	RAJUL BATRA	MACKINTOSH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2003PTC122311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37062	330324	NEERA BATRA	MACKINTOSH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2003PTC122311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37063	1234244	SATISH KUMAR	MACNOR LIFESCENCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC163043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37064	1238623	MANJEET DALAL	MACNOR LIFESCENCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC163043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37065	3127561	ASHOK GUPTA	MACOY PALS BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC207499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37066	3127575	BRIJESH TYAGI	MACOY PALS BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC207499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37067	1613135	ARTI KHANNA	MACRO ACCOUNTING AND MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC126552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37068	1760254	RENU CHOPRA	MACRO ACCOUNTING AND MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC126552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37069	5167091	GURJEET YADAV	MACRO CHEMICAL EXCHANGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2012PTC231306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37070	5167093	NILESH KUMAR	MACRO CHEMICAL EXCHANGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2012PTC231306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37071	5188006	ANUJ YADAV	MACRO CHEMICAL EXCHANGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2012PTC231306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37072	2546352	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	MACRO DATA SOURCE SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72400DL2010PTC197568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37073	2849323	RANJAN KUMAR	MACRO DATA SOURCE SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72400DL2010PTC197568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37074	2721071	CHANDAN KUMAR	MACRO GATEWAY CAREER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37075	2789447	MUKESH SINGH	MACRO GATEWAY CAREER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37076	1095662	AMIT GUPTA	MACRO ICS CERTIFICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC168126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37077	1682388	RADHEY SHYAM	MACRO ICS CERTIFICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC168126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37078	2481958	ANIL KUMAR	MACRO IT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2006PTC151401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37079	2735479	NITIN CHADDA	MACRO IT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2006PTC151401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37080	2806047	RAVINDER KUMAR	MACRO IT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2006PTC151401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37081	3173445	VIJAY KUMAR	MACRO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37082	3173462	RAJESH KUMAR	MACRO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37083	2161232	ARVIND VOHRA	MACRO SOUL INFOWAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37084	5137111	SACHIN BANSAL	MACRO SOUL INFOWAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37085	1339337	NAVEEN GUPTA	MAC-ROCK ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC146952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37086	1339563	THOMAS MATHEW	MAC-ROCK ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC146952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37087	2273626	ABRAHAM MATHAI	MAC-ROCK ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC146952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37088	2273642	CHHAYA SHAHADE	MAC-ROCK ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC146952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37089	5242004	NEIM AHEMAD	MACRON ELECTRICALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37090	5242029	MOH ALI	MACRON ELECTRICALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37091	2198650	PARAMESWARAN PURUSHOTHAMAN	MACRON PRINTERS & PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2008PTC180463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37092	2220347	KANAGAMONI RAJ	MACRON PRINTERS & PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2008PTC180463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37093	3200301	ABHAY BINDAL	MACS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC208888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37094	626176	RAJENDER GUPTA	MACS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC208888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37095	1559707	ANIRUDH LAL	MACSAM EXIM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC237262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37096	5276604	SHAILLY LAL	MACSAM EXIM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC237262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37097	2168133	ISHANK GUPTA	MAC-SUN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2003PTC119904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37098	2187212	SUNITA GUPTA	MAC-SUN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2003PTC119904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37099	2757082	DINESH CHAUHAN	MACVISION MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC194439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37100	2757085	KAMAL KISHORE	MACVISION MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC194439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37101	2761645	VISHAL CHOUDHARY	MACVISION MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC194439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37102	3494484	NAVEEN KUMAR	MACWELL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC042882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37103	3497629	NARESH GUPTA	MACWELL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC042882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37104	1055231	DHAN VERMA	MAD HOUSE MARCOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2002PTC113659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37105	1064540	SATYA VERMA	MAD HOUSE MARCOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2002PTC113659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37106	1263489	ANJU VERMA	MAD HOUSE MARCOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2002PTC113659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37107	1263502	GIRI KISHORE	MAD HOUSE MARCOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2002PTC113659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37108	346561	MANOJ SHARMA	MADAN FURNISHERS AND INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37109	346858	JAGDISH SHARMA	MADAN FURNISHERS AND INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37110	3512547	KAPIL SHARMA	MADAN FURNISHERS AND INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37111	3040118	ANIL KUMAR	MADAN HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37112	3047213	BHOPINDER MADAN	MADAN HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37113	3439141	PRATIBHA RANI	MADAN KRISHNA GROUPESS MEDIA INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37114	3458224	JAYPAL	MADAN KRISHNA GROUPESS MEDIA INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37115	27750	SIDDHARTH SHRIRAM	MADAN SHREE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1980PTC010166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37116	27813	CHHAYA SHRIRAM	MADAN SHREE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1980PTC010166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37117	5189778	SURENDER	MADANGOPAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC227276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37118	5189786	RAVINDER	MADANGOPAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC227276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37119	567648	AMIT MANGAL	MADAP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC212847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37120	7081134	PAYAL MANGAL	MADAP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC212847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37121	2361016	HARPREET SINGH	MADD IMPACT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC185555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37122	2652281	ARPAN WALIA	MADD IMPACT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC185555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37123	3598046	GHAN SHYAM	MADDER PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2011PTC225117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37124	3598066	PIYUSH RANA	MADDER PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2011PTC225117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37125	2331893	MANORAMA BHARTI	MADGEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC116589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37126	320044	DIVYA KUMARI	MADGEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC116589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37127	2007898	TIRLOK SINGH	MADHAV BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC174876	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37128	2007929	ADESH KUMAR	MADHAV BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC174876	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37129	1227376	PANKAJ VATS	MADHAV HANDICRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37130	1266870	NEELAM SHARMA	MADHAV HANDICRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37131	3108021	MUKESH SHARMA	MADHAV HANDICRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37132	3108044	USHA SHIV	MADHAV HANDICRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37133	649962	SURENDER KUMAR	MADHAV HANDICRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37134	3076518	AMAN ANEJA	MADHAV I T SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37135	3293526	VANSHAJ ANEJA	MADHAV I T SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37136	447659	USHA AGGARWAL	MADHAV PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2006PTC035999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37137	453498	MANISH AGGARWAL	MADHAV PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2006PTC035999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37138	309713	ANITA LALWANI	MADHSY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37139	309914	MADHU LALWANI	MADHSY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37140	5240282	MADHU RANI	MADHU ADARSH COURIER SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37141	5240294	PRAMOD KUMAR	MADHU ADARSH COURIER SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37142	2089749	JANARDAN PUJARI	MADHU GENTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37143	2243814	MAMTA MADHU	MADHU GENTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37144	1046547	MUKESH VERMA	MADHUBAN REALCONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2006PTC154453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37145	1156842	JITENDER TYAGI	MADHUBAN REALCONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2006PTC154453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37146	2720738	DEV SHARMA	MADHUBAN REALCONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2006PTC154453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37147	5242343	BHARAT SINGH	MADHUBAN REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC236510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37148	5242456	FATEH SINGH	MADHUBAN REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC236510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37149	5242462	ASHOK SHARMA	MADHUBAN REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC236510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37150	5242470	SUNIL KASANA	MADHUBAN REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC236510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37151	3556771	ANUPAM RAJ	MADHUBAN RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC222099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37152	3591566	SHAHZAD ALAM	MADHUBAN RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC222099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37153	3625937	SIWESH SINHA	MADHUBAN RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC222099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37154	2759204	DAISY JETLEY	MADHUKAR JETLEY ASSOCIATES CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.D.	U93091DL2006PTC152842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37155	2759207	MADHUKAR JETLEY	MADHUKAR JETLEY ASSOCIATES CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.D.	U93091DL2006PTC152842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37156	1779227	POLO MANDAL	MADHUKAR PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37157	2662597	SUSHIL TIWARI	MADHUKAR PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37158	2030473	MADHU SHARMA	MADHULIKA AGROCAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC193312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37159	2031314	SAGAR SHARMA	MADHULIKA AGROCAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC193312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37160	206989	REDHI BABBAR	MADHUR LEASING LTD	U67120DL1985PLC022523	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37161	2226299	KAUSHAL LUTHRA	MADHUR LEASING LTD	U67120DL1985PLC022523	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37162	25984	RAKESH BABBAR	MADHUR LEASING LTD	U67120DL1985PLC022523	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37163	3541762	JAIRAM YADAV	MADHURAAJ CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC146462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37164	5252199	NEERAJ SINGH	MADHURAAJ CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC146462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37165	7292720	HARISH KUMAR	MADHURAAJ CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC146462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37166	2026213	VANITA RANI	MADHUSUDAN APPARELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2012PTC232764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37167	5214655	PAWAN KUMAR	MADHUSUDAN APPARELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2012PTC232764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37168	6884540	OMKAR LAL	MADHUSUDAN APPARELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2012PTC232764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37169	6884541	SUMIT KUMAR	MADHUSUDAN APPARELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2012PTC232764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37170	2982106	SURENDRA SINGH	MADHUSUDAN B ALLOYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2010PTC203658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37171	2982116	RAJESH SOOD	MADHUSUDAN B ALLOYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2010PTC203658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37172	383100	DALIP VAISH	MADHUSUDAN B ALLOYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2010PTC203658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37173	1639204	SANJAY VERMA	MADHUSUDAN HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATELIMITED	U29308DL2003PTC122850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37174	1639215	SUSHIL UPPAL	MADHUSUDAN HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATELIMITED	U29308DL2003PTC122850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37175	57817	SURINDER KUMAR	MADHUSUDAN HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATELIMITED	U29308DL2003PTC122850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37176	1178294	ASHOK GUPTA	MADHUSUDAN HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC160277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37177	1178344	NEELAM GUPTA	MADHUSUDAN HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC160277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37178	395123	SURENDER MAHESHWARI	MADHUSUDAN WOOD CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2003PTC123052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37179	395201	REKHA MAHESHWARI	MADHUSUDAN WOOD CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2003PTC123052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37180	395230	PUNEET MAHESHWARI	MADHUSUDAN WOOD CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2003PTC123052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37181	395246	VINEET MAHESHWARI	MADHUSUDAN WOOD CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2003PTC123052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37182	395290	MINOO MAHESHWARI	MADHUSUDAN WOOD CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2003PTC123052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37183	395306	SHILPA MAHESHWARI	MADHUSUDAN WOOD CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2003PTC123052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37184	2645696	YAGYA SHARMA	MADHUYAGYA DEVELOPERS & PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37185	2645698	MADHU SHARMA	MADHUYAGYA DEVELOPERS & PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37186	1538188	ANIL SHARMA	MADHYAM PARKASHAM LIMITED	U36999DL1989PLC036001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37187	5286980	NITU ANAND	MADHYAWART AVIATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2012PTC239799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37188	5287021	SANJAY PARIHAR	MADHYAWART AVIATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2012PTC239799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37189	5341010	VIMAL JOSHI	MADHYAWART AVIATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2012PTC239799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37190	2703350	PRABHAT SINGH	MADHYM INFRA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2009PTC192606	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37191	2725587	NISHCHAL SINGH	MADHYM INFRA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2009PTC192606	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37192	7856229	MADHUR PRATAP SINGH	MADHYM INFRA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2009PTC192606	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37193	1452381	ASHA KOCHHAR	MADI DESIGN SUPPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC174596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37194	1905867	VIDYUNMALA AHLUWALIA	MADI DESIGN SUPPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC174596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37195	2057532	PREETA SINGH	MADI DESIGN SUPPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC174596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37196	3112621	JAYDIP SINHA	MADISON STREET CAPITAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010FTC207756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37197	3114226	CHARLES BOTCHWAY	MADISON STREET CAPITAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010FTC207756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37198	2809395	SAMEER MASIH	MADMAN LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC192018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37199	6506231	SANJANA	MADMAN LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC192018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37200	3188635	ANIL CHADHA	MADOC CHIT FUND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1961PTC003553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37201	5165958	MEGHA BHATNAGAR	MADRE CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37202	5167672	AMIT SAXENA	MADRE CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37203	434502	HEMANT CHAUHAN	MADU AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL1992PTC047440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37204	434577	MADHUMEETA CHAUHAN	MADU AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL1992PTC047440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37205	1244251	SURESH SHARMA	MAESTRO INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC139296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37206	2039764	RAGHURAJ SINGH	MAESTRO INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC139296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37207	6514719	PANKAJ	MAESTRO INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC139296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37208	920480	BRIJ BHUSHAN	MAESTRO INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC139296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37209	1887886	DIPI GUPTA	MAESTRO INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC194052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37210	2683687	SUNIL GUPTA	MAESTRO INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC194052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37211	2683749	SHYAM SHUKLA	MAESTRO INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC194052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37212	2234131	GEETANJALI DEVI	MAESTRO MARKETING AND ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC086268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37213	2605425	HARVINDER KAUR	MAESTRO MARKETING AND ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC086268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37214	5264134	SACHIN SAIGAL	MAESTRO SALES AND DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52520DL2012PTC235324	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37215	5264139	SUBHASH SAIGAL	MAESTRO SALES AND DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52520DL2012PTC235324	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37216	3413985	ANURADHA BHATTACHARYA	MAEVA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2006PTC155994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37217	3419895	DIPTIMAN BHATTACHARYA	MAEVA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2006PTC155994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37218	3114194	MOHAMMAD RIZVI	MAF-E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37219	3172142	SHAHEEN FATIMA	MAF-E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37220	2095187	SAADAT HASAN	MAFH CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC185745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37221	2095230	NOOR FATIMA	MAFH CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC185745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37222	1276917	ALOK TATER	MAFRE HOSPITALITY AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC044229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37223	2851085	PANKAJ SINGH	MAFRE HOSPITALITY AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC044229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37224	3618090	ASHUTOSH RAWAT	MAFRE HOSPITALITY AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC044229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37225	2658622	MANOJ SINGH	MAG IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37226	6442761	BHAVISH DHANKAR	MAG IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37227	1742150	SHAILESH PANDEY	MAGADH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37228	1746195	PAMMI KUMARI	MAGADH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37229	1907639	RAVINDRA SIROHI	MAGADH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37230	2954807	AMIT SINGH	MAGADH INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC201235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37231	2954833	ANIL SAH	MAGADH INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC201235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37232	451536	BINAY PRASAD	MAGADH PLAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37233	992830	AVANTI LAL	MAGADH PLAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37234	2954807	AMIT SINGH	MAGADH POWER INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC228116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37235	2954833	ANIL SAH	MAGADH POWER INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011PTC228116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37236	6732463	YOGESH KUMAR	MAGADI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37237	6732465	MANOJ KUMAR	MAGADI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37238	2543039	ABHISHEK TYAGI	MAGAON STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC188953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37239	5247256	BEENA TYAGI	MAGAON STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC188953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37240	1689413	SHAKEEL AHMED ANSARI	MAGASS LEISURE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37241	1692970	MANOJ KUMAR	MAGASS LEISURE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37242	3527511	INAYATHULLAH KHASIMMOHAMED	MAGASS LEISURE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37243	3527518	SRIDHAR KRISHNAMURTHY	MAGASS LEISURE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37244	1273102	VINOD KUMAR	MAGELLAN INVESTIGATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC174485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37245	1273162	KRISHNA KUMAR	MAGELLAN INVESTIGATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC174485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37246	1273102	VINOD KUMAR	MAGELLAN TOUR & ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC153587	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37247	1273162	KRISHNA KUMAR	MAGELLAN TOUR & ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC153587	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37248	3180691	RAHUL KUMAR	MAGENTA INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37249	3185825	AVINASH KUMAR	MAGENTA INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37250	106477	ASHOK ROHELLA	MAGIC BRICKS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC173476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37251	1410650	AJAY BAJAJ	MAGIC BRICKS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC173476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37252	1829517	RAKESH BATRA	MAGIC BRICKS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC173476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37253	1693700	RAJ AGGARWAL	MAGIC BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37254	1710192	SUKHBIR SINGH	MAGIC BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37255	1710731	GOPAL SINGH	MAGIC BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37256	3160291	BARINDER SINGH	MAGIC CUBE BRAND MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC209783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37257	3160309	SAPNA SINGH	MAGIC CUBE BRAND MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC209783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37258	2494103	CHARU CHADHA	MAGIC DEALS REALCONSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC187874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37259	2494122	MANISH CHADHA	MAGIC DEALS REALCONSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC187874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37260	1571758	UMA PRASAD	MAGIC FRESH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC193653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37261	2559350	NAZIA IRSHAD	MAGIC FRESH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC193653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37262	2744462	ROBERT PAYNE JR	MAGIC FRESH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC193653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37263	2864512	MANISH GUNTHEY	MAGIC HAT MARKETINGSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37264	2868154	TANUJA LALL	MAGIC HAT MARKETINGSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37265	1693700	RAJ AGGARWAL	MAGIC INFRABUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37266	1710618	PAWAN KUMAR	MAGIC INFRABUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37267	1710731	GOPAL SINGH	MAGIC INFRABUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37268	1430058	KAMESHWAR SINGH	MAGIC KART RETAIL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74992HR2012PTC046819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37269	5116646	AMAR SINGH	MAGIC KART RETAIL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74992HR2012PTC046819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37270	2160954	RAKESH BURGLA	MAGIC MANTRA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC177724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37271	2423984	SANJAY CHANDRA	MAGIC MANTRA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC177724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37272	2424019	SANDEEP BHAT	MAGIC MANTRA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC177724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37273	3036937	GURVINDER SINGH	MAGIC MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2010PTC205346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37274	3036948	KAWALJIT SINGH	MAGIC MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2010PTC205346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37275	209842	DEVYANI KAPOOR	MAGIC PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC139547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37276	70037	PANKAJ KAPOOR	MAGIC PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC139547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37277	101906	NIRMAL BAJAJ	MAGIC PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37278	98114	SANDEEP BAJAJ	MAGIC PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37279	174542	OM CHOPRA	MAGIC REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2000PTC106326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37280	6818916	NAGINDER SINGH	MAGIC REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2000PTC106326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37281	2549044	RAJESH GUPTA	MAGIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL1998PTC096539	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37282	3288438	DEVENDRA GUPTA	MAGIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL1998PTC096539	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37283	7777084	RAMESH GUPTA	MAGIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL1998PTC096539	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37284	2946163	MANU KHOSLA	MAGIC VIBRATION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2010PTC206274	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37285	2946388	KIRAN KHOSLA	MAGIC VIBRATION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2010PTC206274	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37286	2316080	GURDEEP SINGH	MAGIC WEBNET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37287	2316091	JAHANGIR BAIG	MAGIC WEBNET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37288	1305206	MANOJ GOYAL	MAGICAL ADS & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2007PTC164857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37289	1488659	VIKAS GOYAL	MAGICAL ADS & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2007PTC164857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37290	1488699	SANDEEP GOYAL	MAGICAL ADS & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2007PTC164857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37291	3139687	SANJEEV TYAGI	MAGICCO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC207394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37292	3144110	VIPIN TYAGI	MAGICCO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC207394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37293	2687861	PANKAJ AGARWAL	MAGICITI GREEN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC238223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37294	2703552	PARVINDER SINGH	MAGICITI GREEN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC238223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37295	2642450	CHARU SWARUP	MAGICMIND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC193478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37296	2663273	AMITESH MULLICK	MAGICMIND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC193478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37297	2789063	SHRANICK SETHIA	MAGICWAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37298	2789407	MANJU SETHIA	MAGICWAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37299	3333270	SHUSHIL SETHIA	MAGICWAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37300	2789623	JATIN KUMAR	MAGIK EYE TRAVELS SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37301	2789659	VENU BATCHU	MAGIX EYE TRAVELS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37302	6473102	NISHANT SIROHI	MAGIX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC233777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37303	6707643	VIJAYA TALAN	MAGIX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC233777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37304	2662869	PRATIK AGRAWAL	MAGIX TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37305	2663865	PADAM MEHRA	MAGIX TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37306	6562416	ABHIMANYU SHARMA	MAGMA DRUGMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC041641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37307	6562776	REETU PATHAK	MAGMA DRUGMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC041641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37308	3276510	JAG MOHAN	MAGMA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37309	3276519	ABHISHEK JAIN	MAGMA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37310	3563113	KARAN CHOHAN	MAGNA ASSIGNMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC177410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37311	3629569	POOJA	MAGNA ASSIGNMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC177410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37312	2010568	JITENDER ARORA	MAGNA LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC236934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37313	5251256	MUKESH KUMAR	MAGNA LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC236934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37314	170759	JYOTI KUMAR	MAGNA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC207548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37315	262375	DEEPALI KUMAR	MAGNA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC207548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37316	7613533	ADITYA KUMAR	MAGNA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC207548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37317	7613549	ABHISHEK KUMAR	MAGNA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC207548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37318	3277659	BRIJESH MISRA	MAGNATE ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37319	3277687	KIRAN MISHRA	MAGNATE ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37320	3078215	MADHU SINGH	MAGNES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51396DL2011PTC228984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37321	3645212	ROHIT GUPTA	MAGNES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51396DL2011PTC228984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37322	2244623	KANWALPREET KHALSA	MAGNET FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2000PTC106850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37323	2867818	HARBHAJAN KAUR	MAGNET FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2000PTC106850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37324	1543315	JAGJIT SINGH	MAGNET INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37325	744476	PROMILA KOCHAR	MAGNET INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37326	5261224	RITESH GADASIA	MAGNET WEBHOSTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72502HR2012PTC045973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37327	5261227	VIJAY SINGH	MAGNET WEBHOSTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72502HR2012PTC045973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37328	5261230	ATMA RAM	MAGNET WEBHOSTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72502HR2012PTC045973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37329	1632962	RAMA SUBRAMANIAM VENKATESWARAN	MAGNETAR VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2011PTC216401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37330	280426	ABRAHAM PRATHIPATI	MAGNETAR VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2011PTC216401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37331	3031677	RAGHAVAN PILLAI REJI KUMAR	MAGNETAR VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2011PTC216401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37332	3275749	KIRAN PATEL	MAGNETAR VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2011PTC216401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37333	1259414	NITESH DAWAR	MAGNETIC DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2007PTC163081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37334	1551614	PUSHPA ARORA	MAGNETIC DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2007PTC163081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37335	1577133	SUNIL KUMAR	MAGNETIC DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2007PTC163081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37336	496558	KRISHAN KUMAR	MAGNETIC DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2007PTC163081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37337	3087037	GOPAL SINGH	MAGNIFICANT FUTUREFOREVER MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC186031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37338	3277069	SURESH SHRIVASTAV	MAGNIFICANT FUTUREFOREVER MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC186031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37339	365480	GAURAV AHUJA	MAGNIFICO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2006PTC151884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37340	370457	MULAKH AHUJA	MAGNIFICO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2006PTC151884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37341	5134228	RADHA	MAGNIS INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC228582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37342	5134627	ANUJ SINGH	MAGNIS INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC228582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37343	5221895	MAHUA HAZRA	MAGNIVOW WEDDINGS &EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U92490HR2012PTC045419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37344	6709456	NILOY HAZRA	MAGNIVOW WEDDINGS &EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U92490HR2012PTC045419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37345	2883409	PREETI SOOD	MAGNOPSIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2006PTC153393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37346	2883455	LATA SUD	MAGNOPSIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2006PTC153393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37347	550405	SANJAY SOOD	MAGNOPSIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2006PTC153393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37348	1356273	PRITINDER SINGH	MAGNUM COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC114706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37349	3088654	JASPAL KAUR	MAGNUM COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC114706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37350	2180249	OM JUNEJA	MAGNUM CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC075670	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37351	2769548	NEELIMA TANEJA	MAGNUM CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC075670	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37352	1416800	CHANDEEP KOCHHAR	MAGNUM INFRA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37353	1416827	TAMANDEEP KOCHHAR	MAGNUM INFRA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37354	1416852	MANJEET KOCHHAR	MAGNUM INFRA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37355	308512	SUDARSHAN SHARMA	MAGNUM INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37356	308775	RAHUL KALHAN	MAGNUM INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37357	6505885	DRAGAN ARSENIJEVIC	MAGNUM MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13100DL2005PTC132569	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37358	6505893	SLOBODAN ANDJIC	MAGNUM MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13100DL2005PTC132569	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37359	1083839	MURARI SINHA	MAGNUM MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2004PTC126342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37360	2535225	SWETA SINHA	MAGNUM MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2004PTC126342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37361	917281	VIDUR WAZIR	MAGNUM NEXUS PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC129715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37362	917488	RAHUL BHALLA	MAGNUM NEXUS PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC129715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37363	3334368	NALINI PRASAD	MAGNUM TELELINK PRIVATE LTD.	U64201DL1987PTC028276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37364	1467449	RITUJA KHUSHU	MAGNUM-OPUS DIGITALART & TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37365	1467482	RICHA KHUSHU	MAGNUM-OPUS DIGITALART & TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37366	1467525	ARCHANA KHUSHU	MAGNUM-OPUS DIGITALART & TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37367	278227	ASHOK KHUSHU	MAGNUM-OPUS DIGITALART & TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37368	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	MAGNUS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37369	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	MAGNUS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37370	2895317	DEEPA RASAILY	MAGNUS SPECIALTY RESEARCH LABORATORIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC198490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37371	2895320	MOHAN RASAILY	MAGNUS SPECIALTY RESEARCH LABORATORIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC198490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37372	3030996	HARISH MAGON	MAGON BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2010PTC204434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37373	3039537	DHIRAJ MAGAN	MAGON BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2010PTC204434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37374	2921930	AMIT SRIVASTAVA	MAGPIE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC203810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37375	3062015	HARISH VERMA	MAGPIE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC203810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37376	3119884	MANISH KUMAR	MAGPIE SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC206643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37377	3119901	YOGESH DAHIYA	MAGPIE SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC206643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37378	5111797	KANTA YADAV	MAGSTR TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012PTC044747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37379	5111811	OM YADAV	MAGSTR TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012PTC044747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37380	1157174	ANKUSH SHARMA	MAGUS INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37381	1634292	RAMOLA SHARMA	MAGUS INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37382	2168085	VINOD PANDEY	MAHA AVTAR HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC178277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37383	2168206	BRIJESH PANDEY	MAHA AVTAR HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC178277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37384	831251	DINESH PANDEY	MAHA AVTAR HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC178277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37385	2168085	VINOD PANDEY	MAHA AVTAR PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC155285	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37386	2168206	BRIJESH PANDEY	MAHA AVTAR PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC155285	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37387	831251	DINESH PANDEY	MAHA AVTAR PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC155285	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37388	2145744	RAJ KUMAR	MAHA LAKSHMI MANTRABUSINESS PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC178815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37389	2146840	ANISH ANAND	MAHA LAKSHMI MANTRABUSINESS PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC178815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37390	2565071	SHER SINGH	MAHA LAXMI FITTING PRODUCTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2010PTC198029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37391	2816534	ARUNA CHAUHAN	MAHA LAXMI FITTING PRODUCTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2010PTC198029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37392	5221862	MANISH TANDON	MAHA LAXMI INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37393	2606794	SANDHYA NAGAR	MAHA MAYA INSTITUTEOF NETWORKTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC192384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37394	2606836	PARDEEP NAGAR	MAHA MAYA INSTITUTEOF NETWORKTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC192384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37395	1824964	PARVEEN KASANA	MAHA SHIV BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1997PTC088165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37396	3608473	PRABHA KASANA	MAHA SHIV BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1997PTC088165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37397	1922994	HANS GULATI	MAHAAN REALTATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC188724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37398	2510216	USHA HASIJA	MAHAAN REALTATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC188724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37399	1793807	ASHISH JOSHI	MAHA-ANANDA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2007PTC171857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37400	1822699	GEETA JOSHI	MAHA-ANANDA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2007PTC171857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37401	1085271	ASHOK SHARMA	MAHABALI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37402	1085654	GOMA MEENA	MAHABALI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37403	3278455	SANDEEP CHAUDHARY	MAHADEEP CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC212619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37404	3294378	MAHESHVAR SINGH	MAHADEEP CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC212619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37405	3200393	RUPESH SHARMA	MAHADEV AYURVED PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2003PTC122858	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37406	3200401	MAMTA SHARMA	MAHADEV AYURVED PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2003PTC122858	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37407	3208217	PRAKASH SHARMA	MAHADEV AYURVED PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2003PTC122858	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37408	246768	KULDEEP NAGAR	MAHADEV DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15316DL2011PTC217861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37409	5269520	VIPIN KUMAR	MAHADEV DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15316DL2011PTC217861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37410	994864	BIJENDER NAGAR	MAHADEV DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15316DL2011PTC217861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37411	1018447	SANTOSH JAIN	MAHADEV FRAGRANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37412	694586	ANIL JAIN	MAHADEV FRAGRANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37413	1736444	SANGEETA SHARMA	MAHADEV HOUSING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167856	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37414	2046084	JITENDER MOR	MAHADEV INFRABUILD PVT LTD	U70109HR2006PTC036293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37415	5170129	RAM KHASA	MAHADEV INFRABUILD PVT LTD	U70109HR2006PTC036293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37416	2043997	HANS YADAV	MAHADEV MUTUAL BENEFIT COMPANY LIMITED	U74899HR1995PLC032910	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37417	342287	HARPAL YADAV	MAHADEV MUTUAL BENEFIT COMPANY LIMITED	U74899HR1995PLC032910	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37418	58596	RAJESH KUMAR	MAHADEV MUTUAL BENEFIT COMPANY LIMITED	U74899HR1995PLC032910	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37419	437763	PUNEET AGGARWAL	MAHADEVAN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC125054	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37420	443576	SHARAT GOEL	MAHADEVAN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC125054	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37421	443710	ASHOK AGGARWAL	MAHADEVAN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC125054	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37422	444103	ANKIT AGGARWAL	MAHADEVAN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC125054	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37423	1085726	RAJ GOPAL	MAHADEVARY PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37424	2428026	SUSHMA SRIVASTAVA	MAHADEVARY PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37425	105940	BEENU MAHESHWARI	MAHADEVI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC239727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37426	6698465	SURAJ KUMAR	MAHADEVI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC239727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37427	1007629	POONAM KEJRIWAL	MAHADEVI RUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17212DL2009PTC189920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37428	1099266	SHEKHAR KEJRIWAL	MAHADEVI RUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17212DL2009PTC189920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37429	1006538	DEEPAK AGGARWAL	MAHAGAURI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37430	3645912	SURESH AGGARWAL	MAHAGAURI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37431	6549881	VINOD KUMAR	MAHAGAURI FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177584	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37432	6624336	LAKHRAM GOYAL	MAHAGAURI FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177584	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37433	158956	OM DOKWAL	MAHAGAURI TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231HR2004PTC035389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37434	158963	MEENA KHANDELWAL	MAHAGAURI TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231HR2004PTC035389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37435	198895	SURAJ PANWAR	MAHAGAURI TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231HR2004PTC035389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37436	1375551	SUSHILA GOYAL	MAHAGORI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37437	5184274	VISHNU TANTIA	MAHAGORI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37438	1710563	VINOD SHARMA	MAHAGUN SALES & TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC161868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37439	525987	AJIT SINGH	MAHAGUN SALES & TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC161868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37440	1309416	SUMAN KUMAR	MAHAJAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37441	2776861	RAGHAV MAHAJAN	MAHAJAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37442	888243	BHARTI SINGHAL	MAHAK APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37443	888267	ASHOK SINGHAL	MAHAK APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37444	1997006	HEMANT KUMAR	MAHAK INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37445	817270	GURU SHARMA	MAHAK INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37446	3511486	MOHAN SHARMA	MAHAKALESHWAR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC042849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37447	3511489	RAJ KRISHAN	MAHAKALESHWAR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC042849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37448	3511490	SAJJAN KUMAR	MAHAKALESHWAR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC042849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37449	3511494	SUSHIL GANDHI	MAHAKALESHWAR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC042849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37450	3494206	RAJINDER KUMAR	MAHAKALI ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2011PTC218369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37451	3494221	RANJEET MALIK	MAHAKALI ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2011PTC218369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37452	3494229	VIJAY NANDWAL	MAHAKALI ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2011PTC218369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37453	3494436	TARUN AGGARWAL	MAHAKALI ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2011PTC218369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37454	3521375	INDERPREET KAUR	MAHAL BUILDWEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC220611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37455	3521381	MANJEET SINGH	MAHAL BUILDWEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC220611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37456	3521383	JAGJEET MAHAL	MAHAL BUILDWEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC220611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37457	3480556	ALKA AGARWAL	MAHALAKSHMI ASSOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC219794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37458	5976	SAROJ GUPTA	MAHALAKSHMI ASSOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC219794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37459	1651169	DINESH GUPTA	MAHALAKSHMI COMPTECPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2001PTC112430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37460	1679140	BABITA GUPTA	MAHALAKSHMI COMPTECPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2001PTC112430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37461	109254	GIRDHARI CHAWLA	MAHALAXMI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC131192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37462	127179	SACHIN CHAWLA	MAHALAXMI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC131192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37463	1444045	MAYANK AGGARWAL	MAHALAXMI CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2005PTC035637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37464	7238333	DEEPA AGGARWAL	MAHALAXMI CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2005PTC035637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37465	2931789	SAURABH SANGAR	MAHALAXMI MOBILES COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37466	2931797	DILEEP PATHAK	MAHALAXMI MOBILES COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37467	2869186	DINESH AGGARWAL	MAHALAXMI POLYCAN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL2009PTC197332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37468	2869187	RAJESH AGGARWAL	MAHALAXMI POLYCAN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL2009PTC197332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37469	6479513	ASHOK KUMAR	MAHALAXMI PRIVILEGE CARD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37470	6479520	TRIBHUWAN PRASAD	MAHALAXMI PRIVILEGE CARD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37471	6479529	JHARKHANDEY PRASAD	MAHALAXMI PRIVILEGE CARD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37472	5123873	BIJENDER SINGH	MAHALAXMI REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC044545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37473	5123937	JITENDER SINGH	MAHALAXMI REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC044545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37474	2283893	RAJESH KUMAR	MAHALAXMI INFRA EARTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC043762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37475	3607916	MANJIT KUMAR	MAHALAXMI INFRA EARTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC043762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37476	5252079	RAVI	MAHALUXMI MANOKAMNAMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51900HR2012PTC045823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37477	5252092	SANDEEP	MAHALUXMI MANOKAMNAMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51900HR2012PTC045823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37478	2044681	SHEETLA SINGH	MAHALWALE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37479	499990	MOHIT RASTOGI	MAHALWALE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37480	389389	NEERAJ AGGARWAL	MAHAMAYA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1997PTC088556	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37481	533635	RAMESH AGGARWAL	MAHAMAYA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1997PTC088556	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37482	3075894	SURENDER KUMAR	MAHAMAYA COLONISERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37483	3075917	JITENDER SHARMA	MAHAMAYA COLONISERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37484	3075953	YOGESH GAUTAM	MAHAMAYA COLONISERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37485	5119033	VIJAY CHOWDHARY	MAHAMAYA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37486	5119038	SANDEEP CHOWDHARY	MAHAMAYA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37487	169953	VASHIST GOYAL	MAHAMAYA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045284	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37488	29025	ATUL BANSAL	MAHAMAYA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045284	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37489	80396	SONA BANSAL	MAHAMAYA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045284	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37490	1121626	PAPRI BHATTACHARJEE	MAHAMAYA POLYCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2002PTC114474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37491	694250	GOURANGA BHATTACHARJEE	MAHAMAYA POLYCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2002PTC114474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37492	1789894	RAKESH AGARWAL	MAHAMAYA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37493	1112493	ANITA BHATI	MAHAMEDHA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC144973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37494	2802484	NARENDRA BHATI	MAHAMEDHA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC144973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37495	313404	RAJ SINGH	MAHAMEDHA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC144973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37496	1304988	BRIJBIR SINGH	MAHAMEDHA MUTUAL BENEFIT COMPANY LIMITED	U65991DL1998PLC092867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37497	1319710	NARENDER SINGH	MAHAMEDHA MUTUAL BENEFIT COMPANY LIMITED	U65991DL1998PLC092867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37498	6406585	GOPAL NAGAR	MAHAMEDHA MUTUAL BENEFIT COMPANY LIMITED	U65991DL1998PLC092867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37499	1112841	SUNITA BHATI	MAHAMEDHA NEWSPRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC169072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37500	1510601	PARAG GUPTA	MAHAMEDHA NEWSPRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC169072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37501	1820804	SHARAD JOHRI	MAHAMEDHA NEWSPRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC169072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37502	1820823	SHEKHAR KAPOOR	MAHAMEDHA NEWSPRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC169072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37503	1820837	RAJ KAUSHIK	MAHAMEDHA NEWSPRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC169072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37504	313300	ASHOK CHAUHAN	MAHAMEDHA NEWSPRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC169072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37505	313373	PAPPU BHATI	MAHAMEDHA NEWSPRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC169072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37506	1112841	SUNITA BHATI	MAHAMEDHA PRAKASHANLIMITED.	U22121DL2004PLC126791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37507	313300	ASHOK CHAUHAN	MAHAMEDHA PRAKASHANLIMITED.	U22121DL2004PLC126791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37508	313404	RAJ SINGH	MAHAMEDHA PRAKASHANLIMITED.	U22121DL2004PLC126791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37509	1112493	ANITA BHATI	MAHAMEDHA STEEL STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC188732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37510	1112841	SUNITA BHATI	MAHAMEDHA STEEL STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC188732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37511	1889476	SUKUL MAHANDRU	MAHANDRU CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC037557	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37512	1889482	SUDHIR MAHANDRU	MAHANDRU CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC037557	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37513	1730145	SHIV GUPTA	MAHARAJA AGGARSAIN RUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17220DL2007PTC163633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37514	1932539	MUKESH AGGARWAL	MAHARAJA AGGARSAIN RUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17220DL2007PTC163633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37515	547852	SUSHEEL MITTAL	MAHARAJA AGGARSAIN RUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17220DL2007PTC163633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37516	547905	AMIT MITTAL	MAHARAJA AGGARSAIN RUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17220DL2007PTC163633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37517	1050932	SUNITA AGGARWAL	MAHARAJA ARTS LIMITED	U17220DL1995PLC063971	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37518	1052144	RAMAN AGGARWAL	MAHARAJA ARTS LIMITED	U17220DL1995PLC063971	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37519	2481508	REWATH KOUL	MAHARAJA ARTS LIMITED	U17220DL1995PLC063971	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37520	2013793	PREM GUPTA	MAHARAJA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37521	2346874	VIKAS SINGLA	MAHARAJA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37522	1782038	SURJIT AILSINGHANI	MAHARAJA ENVIRONMENT TECHNOLOGIESCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U90000DL2010PTC201865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37523	2929575	PRABHAT DUBEY	MAHARAJA ENVIRONMENT TECHNOLOGIESCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U90000DL2010PTC201865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37524	3010187	SEEMA MAKKAR	MAHARAJA ENVIRONMENT TECHNOLOGIESCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U90000DL2010PTC201865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37525	3094792	IGOR MEDVEDEV	MAHARAJA ENVIRONMENT TECHNOLOGIESCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U90000DL2010PTC201865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37526	1191057	ANITA KUMAR	MAHARAJA FINLEASE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37527	2158184	SARTHAK KUMAR	MAHARAJA FINLEASE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37528	922391	HARISH KUMAR	MAHARAJA FINLEASE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37529	1090012	AJAY GOEL	MAHARAJA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC088806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37530	1090088	JUGAL GOEL	MAHARAJA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC088806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37531	1090157	SANJAY GOEL	MAHARAJA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC088806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37532	300952	MAHESH KUMAR	MAHARAJA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2001PTC109887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37533	301038	KRISHNA DEVI	MAHARAJA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2001PTC109887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37534	1616525	KANISHK NEGI	MAHARAJA KVS SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37535	1685410	MAHAVIR SHARMA	MAHARAJA KVS SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37536	5157773	SUSHIL JAIN	MAHARAJA PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230214	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37537	5157859	PRASANTA GOPE	MAHARAJA PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230214	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37538	2955430	MAHINDRA SAXENA	MAHARAJA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37539	3525183	RAJENDRA KUMAR	MAHARAJA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37540	2525630	BASUDEO SINGH	MAHARAJA VOYAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC121801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37541	406035	PRASANTA BORGHAIN	MAHARAJA VOYAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC121801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37542	115581	SUVENDU MOHARANA	MAHARANA BUILDTECH & MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37543	147381	RAMESH CHOUDHARY	MAHARANA BUILDTECH & MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37544	534036	ANIL TAK	MAHARANI ROYAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2011PTC228666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37545	7223322	RAM	MAHARANI ROYAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2011PTC228666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37546	1964029	ANITA AGGRWAL	MAHARANI TRADIMP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37547	1964031	UMESH AGGARWAL	MAHARANI TRADIMP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37548	1024005	SUNIL KAPOOR	MAHARANI TRIKUTA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37549	442481	RAM KAPOOR	MAHARANI TRIKUTA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37550	2303766	SHALLU RISHI	MAHARANI TRIPTA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC177737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37551	2313806	AMIT RISHI	MAHARANI TRIPTA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC177737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37552	2087906	SATISH SHARMA	MAHARASHTRA METERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37553	280604	CHHIDDA SHARMA	MAHARASHTRA METERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37554	3559604	DHARMENDER SAROHA	MAHASATYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC221814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37555	3559644	AKASH SAROHA	MAHASATYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC221814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37556	1470268	CHINTA SINGH	MAHASHAKTI AGROTECHAND RESORTS (INDIA)LIMITED	U55101DL1996PLC078509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37557	201672	KRISHAN KHURANA	MAHASHAKTI AGROTECHAND RESORTS (INDIA)LIMITED	U55101DL1996PLC078509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37558	201720	GULSHAN KHURANA	MAHASHAKTI AGROTECHAND RESORTS (INDIA)LIMITED	U55101DL1996PLC078509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37559	2922348	NAGENDRA SINGH	MAHASHAKTI MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37560	2922385	PRAVIN SINGH	MAHASHAKTI MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37561	2922398	ANIL SINGH	MAHASHAKTI MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37562	2945717	PRAHALAD SINGH	MAHASHAKTI MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37563	7114528	HARSH KUMAR	MAHASHIV METAL AND ALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC167866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37564	7629200	MANOJ GUPTA	MAHASHIV METAL AND ALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC167866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37565	1913774	ADESH GUPTA	MAHAVEER BUILDERS PVT LTD	U74899DL1984PTC019149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37566	2658250	DAVENDER GUPTA	MAHAVEER BUILDERS PVT LTD	U74899DL1984PTC019149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37567	2014539	SADHNA BHARADWAJ	MAHAVEER RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40100DL1989PTC038468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37568	2046022	SUBHAG JAIN	MAHAVEER RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40100DL1989PTC038468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37569	503820	JINENDRA JAIN	MAHAVEER RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40100DL1989PTC038468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37570	2264260	ANKUR JAIN	MAHAVIR BLACKDIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2012PTC239320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37571	3645382	AMIT JAIN	MAHAVIR BLACKDIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2012PTC239320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37572	2608402	MADHU JAIN	MAHAVIR INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC190807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37573	2643541	SUNIT JAIN	MAHAVIR INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC190807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37574	6416525	SURENDER BADALIA	MAHAVIR IRRIGATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37575	6416686	BINAY SINGH	MAHAVIR IRRIGATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37576	2632760	RAJESH RAJ	MAHAVTAR BABA YOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37577	3562217	DEVESH DEV	MAHAVTAR BABA YOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37578	35607	MANJU GOEL	MAHAYOG MULTI MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC148419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37579	35634	YOGESH GOEL	MAHAYOG MULTI MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC148419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37580	5139526	MAHENDER SHARMA	MAHENDER PARIVAHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200HR2012PTC045088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37581	5172611	POONAM SHARMA	MAHENDER PARIVAHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200HR2012PTC045088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37582	3524751	MAYANK DAGA	MAHENDRA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37583	3524770	MONIKA BAID	MAHENDRA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37584	1911912	MAHENDRA GHIRAIYA	MAHENDRA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37585	3408033	MAHENDRA KANSAKAR	MAHENDRA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37586	2268406	ROHIT KUMAR	MAHESH MOVIE PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37587	2268412	MAHESH CHAND	MAHESH MOVIE PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37588	5311248	PANKAJ MAHESHWARI	MAHESHWARI IMPEX & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC046530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37589	5311251	RACHNA MAHESHWARI	MAHESHWARI IMPEX & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC046530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37590	929888	SANJAY MAHESHWARI	MAHESHWARI LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23201DL2005PTC139050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37591	929958	ANJULA MAHESHWARI	MAHESHWARI LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23201DL2005PTC139050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37592	2915430	ISHA RAGHUWANSHI	MAHESHWARI PROJECTS & ENGINEERING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC228122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37593	5103190	SUMAN PANKAJ	MAHESHWARI PROJECTS & ENGINEERING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC228122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37594	1754325	MOHAMMAD AMIR KHAN	MAHI AQUA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U05004DL2009PTC187964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37595	1770145	MOHAMMAD AMIR KHAN	MAHI AQUA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U05004DL2009PTC187964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37596	2513310	DHARM VEER	MAHI FILMS EDIT LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC189816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37597	2513325	SURENDER SINGH	MAHI FILMS EDIT LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC189816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37598	2323580	KAMINI VERMA	MAHI HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC232551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37599	2327528	VIJAY VERMA	MAHI HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC232551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37600	6690627	REKHA RANI	MAHI HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC232551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37601	2372451	RAJNEESH PUSHKAR	MAHI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37602	2372549	MANISH SHEKHAR	MAHI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37603	2372582	RATNESHWARI SHARMA	MAHI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37604	1237640	NEETA RAVIKANT	MAHI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL1998PTC094200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37605	1238536	SATISH MURGAI	MAHI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL1998PTC094200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37606	2372451	RAJNEESH PUSHKAR	MAHI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC191838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37607	2372549	MANISH SHEKHAR	MAHI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC191838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37608	2372582	RATNESHWARI SHARMA	MAHI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC191838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37609	5285050	PUSHPENDER SINGH	MAHI REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046308	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37610	5285066	SAVITA CHAUHAN	MAHI REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046308	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37611	5173177	RAKESH KUMAR	MAHIDEEP NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37612	5173184	ROHIT KUMAR	MAHIDEEP NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37613	1319862	NAMDEO SHELARE	MAHIKA BOTTLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2003PTC120019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37614	1380091	SUDDHALATA SHELARE	MAHIKA BOTTLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2003PTC120019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37615	1051187	RANDHIR SINHA	MAHIKA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC114622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37616	1060609	DEEPAK SINGH	MAHIKA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC114622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37617	1471845	AMRITA CHATWAL	MAHIMA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2007PTC164066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37618	1471968	PRAMEET CHATWAL	MAHIMA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2007PTC164066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37619	2554302	SUNIL RATHORE	MAHIMA FINCAP CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37620	2587469	NARENDER RATHORE	MAHIMA FINCAP CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37621	233700	DHIRAJ ARORA	MAHIMA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC128529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37622	463959	PUJA ARORA	MAHIMA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC128529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37623	3467321	RENU DISSORIA	MAHIMA KITCHEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2007PTC162274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37624	3467334	PRAKASH DISSORIA	MAHIMA KITCHEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2007PTC162274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37625	3477100	MANOJ DISSORIA	MAHIMA KITCHEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2007PTC162274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37626	2080367	ARVIND TYAGI	MAHIP DREAM HOMES & FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC232955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37627	5172345	MAMTA TYAGI	MAHIP DREAM HOMES & FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC232955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37628	3182352	RAJESH RANA	MAHIYA POWER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2010PTC210924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37629	3209445	RAJIV KUMAR	MAHIYA POWER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2010PTC210924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37630	1630509	DAVINDER SHARMA	MAHODAR FARM HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2010PTC208329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37631	986618	HARI YADAV	MAHODAR FARM HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2010PTC208329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37632	1629699	PHILIPPE PAILLART	MAHTANI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2005PTC132828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37633	320467	VINAYAK MAHTANI	MAHTANI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2005PTC132828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37634	3314236	PRAKASH MAHTANI	MAHTANI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2005PTC132828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37635	1965883	CHANDRU HASSARAM	MAHTANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC192100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37636	320467	VINAYAK MAHTANI	MAHTANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC192100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37637	2320095	SUSHANT BINDAL	MAIA MANCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37638	2449380	SHYAM BINDAL	MAIA MANCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37639	1579948	SUSHANT DAS	MAIDEN VOYAGE CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37640	1579994	SONIA SETHI	MAIDEN VOYAGE CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37641	2723172	POONAM	MAILMAN SAFE AIR CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37642	2723179	KAILASH RAGHAV	MAILMAN SAFE AIR CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37643	1105200	MOHAMMAD KILANIA	MAINA TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15491DL2003PTC123761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37644	1717201	RAHAS PANDA	MAINAK VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC257486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37645	2838453	NEERAJ BANSAL	MAINAK VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC257486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37646	2413260	KAMLESH RANI	MAINFRAME PORTFOLIOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2011PTC219806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37647	3058323	SARVESH SHARMA	MAINFRAME PORTFOLIOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2011PTC219806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37648	5179342	PANKAJ KANWER	MAINLAND DOOR CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37649	5182672	KATHYAYINI RAO	MAINLAND DOOR CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37650	1181040	ARUN GARG	MAISHAA FURNACRAFT LIFESTYLE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37651	2380520	NITIN KOHLI	MAISHAA FURNACRAFT LIFESTYLE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37652	1817142	SUJIT SINGH	MAITHON ENGINEERING & PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC177215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37653	1817251	VED DUTTA	MAITHON ENGINEERING & PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC177215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37654	1299352	ANSHU CHAWLA	MAITREYA INSTITUTE OF CARDIO VASCULAR DISEASES AND RESEARCH CH CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2001PTC111071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37655	3469170	AMIT CHAWLA	MAITREYA INSTITUTE OF CARDIO VASCULAR DISEASES AND RESEARCH CH CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2001PTC111071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37656	370185	POONAM SATSANGI	MAITREYA INSTITUTE OF CARDIO VASCULAR DISEASES AND RESEARCH CH CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2001PTC111071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37657	6520384	AMITABH SATSANGI	MAITREYA INSTITUTE OF CARDIO VASCULAR DISEASES AND RESEARCH CH CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2001PTC111071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37658	1837669	ARUN DWIVEDI	MAITREYA MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC172960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37659	3289954	GAURAV JAIN	MAITREYA MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC172960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37660	983332	ASHOK JAIN	MAITREYA MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC172960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37661	2085873	ASHOK SURANA	MAITRI MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37662	991978	SOHINI SURANA	MAITRI MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37663	1138453	AJAY KUMAR	MAITRI STEELS LIMITED	U27109DL1991PLC046254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37664	3124156	ARCHANA KUMAR	MAITRI STEELS LIMITED	U27109DL1991PLC046254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37665	3124168	GAURAV KUMAR	MAITRI STEELS LIMITED	U27109DL1991PLC046254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37666	5144115	GAMIT KIRTIBHAI	MAJESTECH TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC044752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37667	5144119	SHEETAL GADAR	MAJESTECH TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC044752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37668	2447454	DEVENDER RASTAGI	MAJESTIC AGRONOMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2004PTC125879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37669	294222	RAMESH GUPTA	MAJESTIC AGRONOMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2004PTC125879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37670	294345	GEETA RUSTAGI	MAJESTIC AGRONOMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2004PTC125879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37671	7600979	RADHA RANI	MAJESTIC AGRONOMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2004PTC125879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37672	7600981	SHAMIM AHMED	MAJESTIC AGRONOMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2004PTC125879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37673	1249555	SANJAY GOEL	MAJESTIC BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC164039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37674	764951	AMIT GUPTA	MAJESTIC BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC164039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37675	3212625	AJAY MASSEY	MAJESTIC FASHION ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC236025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37676	3248970	ROSCILLIN MASSEY	MAJESTIC FASHION ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC236025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37677	3212625	AJAY MASSEY	MAJESTIC FLAVORS OF INDIA RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC228549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37678	3248970	ROSCILLIN MASSEY	MAJESTIC FLAVORS OF INDIA RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC228549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37679	5141224	SURESH SURI	MAJESTIC FLAVORS OF INDIA RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC228549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37680	3212625	AJAY MASSEY	MAJESTIC VACATIONS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC232331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37681	3248970	ROSCILLIN MASSEY	MAJESTIC VACATIONS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC232331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37682	2317666	MUKESH KUMAR	MAJESTY ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37683	2317683	ANIL SINGH	MAJESTY ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37684	2332635	RAVINDRA DATE	MAJESTY ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37685	1457564	PREM SINGH	MAJESTY INTERIORS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC175755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37686	1930663	SURENDRI DEVI	MAJESTY INTERIORS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC175755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37687	1281708	RAJESH AGNIHOTRI	MAJLIS HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2000PTC108143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37688	1638926	KUMUD AGNIHOTRI	MAJLIS HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2000PTC108143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37689	1608520	GAURAV CHHIBBER	MAJOR TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37690	2881168	RAHUL BALI	MAJOR TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37691	2364960	AZAD RAY	MAK LA COSTA ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37692	2547550	AMARENDRA MOHARANA	MAK LA COSTA ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37693	2253057	KAMAL SINGH	MAK MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37694	2253068	ARUN RAMASWAMY	MAK MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37695	6591692	MURUGESAN RAGHU	MAK MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37696	5133255	GULREZ AHMAD	MAK TRADING & CONTRACTING PRIVATELIMITED	U51430DL2011PTC228458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37697	5133642	MOHAMMAD GYAS	MAK TRADING & CONTRACTING PRIVATELIMITED	U51430DL2011PTC228458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37698	692967	PRABHAT MOHANTY	MAKAANWALA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC156880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37699	692981	SUJIT ADHIKARI	MAKAANWALA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC156880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37700	3060411	NISCHAL PRADHAN	MAKANO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37701	3062090	HARI PRADHAN	MAKANO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37702	3564284	MANISH BHARTI	MAKE LIFE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37703	3564309	VISHAL GUPTA	MAKE LIFE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37704	3312623	SHAH CHOUDHURY	MAKE MY TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37705	3312669	HUSNEARA CHOUDHURY	MAKE MY TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37706	5333673	AMIT KALRA	MAKE MY TREND FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2012PTC046667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37707	5333708	PUNEET	MAKE MY TREND FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2012PTC046667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37708	2233683	AMIT KUMAR	MAKE MY VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37709	2321947	BHARAT SAGU	MAKE MY VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37710	2113203	VIRESH SHARMA	MAKE SPECIAL TRIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC237637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37711	2113232	AARTI SHARMA	MAKE SPECIAL TRIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC237637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37712	3543051	BHAJAN BAJAJ	MAKEMYAPPLICATION SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC229790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37713	5151942	PUNEET	MAKEMYAPPLICATION SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC229790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37714	533858	AKASH GUPTA	MAKEOVER FINISHING SCHOOL PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2007PTC162045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37715	533871	SAPNA GUPTA	MAKEOVER FINISHING SCHOOL PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2007PTC162045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37716	2004439	AJIT MAKER	MAKER OILS BIOFUELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC184194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37717	2004501	JUPINDER MAKER	MAKER OILS BIOFUELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC184194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37718	990698	GIRDHARI ARORA	MAKEWELL POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL1984PTC019659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37719	990776	MINAKSHI ARORA	MAKEWELL POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL1984PTC019659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37720	1125295	MAINNUDDIN QURESHI	MAKKAH FROZEN FOODSEXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC192992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37721	1339803	JAMIL AHMAD	MAKKAH FROZEN FOODSEXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC192992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37722	2062797	NAWAB AHMED	MAKKAH FROZEN FOODSEXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC192992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37723	2062910	HAJI FAZLU	MAKKAH FROZEN FOODSEXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC192992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37724	2754166	ANIL RAI	MAKS JOB PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC234351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37725	5249572	VIDYA RAI	MAKS JOB PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC234351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37726	2329266	MANKARAN AHLUWALIA	MAKTECH AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U35990DL2010PTC208900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37727	6598465	ASHOK BISHNOI	MAKTECH AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U35990DL2010PTC208900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37728	1922130	LUBNA SADAF	MAL METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2005PTC135704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37729	212530	ASIM KHAN	MAL METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2005PTC135704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37730	21460	SANJIV KUMAR	MALA FISCAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057903	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37731	21502	MALA KUMAR	MALA FISCAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057903	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37732	349513	ABHISHEK KUMAR	MALA FISCAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057903	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37733	1504889	MALA AGARWAL	MALA INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC187094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37734	909479	RAKESH AGGARWAL	MALA INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC187094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37735	5179923	AKIF SADIGZADE	MALAHIT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U61200DL2012PTC231556	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37736	5179928	CHINGIZ AGHAYEV	MALAHIT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U61200DL2012PTC231556	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37737	5221405	MANJEET SINGH	MALAI SECURITIES & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67120DL2012PTC240052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37738	5221410	AMIT JOSHI	MALAI SECURITIES & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67120DL2012PTC240052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37739	1132971	MOHANA SRINIVASAN	MALAKHAS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC119311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37740	1224954	PANKAJ SETHI	MALAKHAS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC119311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37741	404508	SRIRANJAN SRINIVASAN	MALAKHAS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC119311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37742	3064668	RISHANGI CHANDRIKA	MALAWAN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37743	3064724	SUDARSHAN CHAKRA	MALAWAN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37744	2720810	MANJAY SHARMA	MALAY GAURI CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37745	2720827	PUSHPA SHARMA	MALAY GAURI CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37746	1586310	CHANDER MALHOTRA	MALCO INCUSA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1982PTC014919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37747	5130518	ANAMIKA	MALCO INCUSA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1982PTC014919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37748	3477897	SONIKA MALHOTRA	MALEKTRON TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37749	3480593	MANAV MALHOTRA	MALEKTRON TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37750	245879	HARJIT MALHARI	MALHARI IMPACTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1999PTC099664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37751	246272	RAJ MALHARI	MALHARI IMPACTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1999PTC099664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37752	1710127	RAKESH MALHOTRA	MALHOTRA AND SAKHUJA FOOD AND BEVERAGESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC167599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37753	1723849	AJAY KUMAR	MALHOTRA AND SAKHUJA FOOD AND BEVERAGESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC167599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37754	3614411	NAVEEN KUMAR	MALHOTRA BUILTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC224875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37755	3614418	SACHIN KUMAR	MALHOTRA BUILTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC224875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37756	1127502	MANJIT MALHOTRA	MALHOTRA DISTILLERIES PVT LTD	U74899DL2001PTC110465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37757	1127786	NARENDER MALHOTRA	MALHOTRA DISTILLERIES PVT LTD	U74899DL2001PTC110465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37758	1300009	NARESH MALHOTRA	MALHOTRA FANCY CLOTH HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37759	1300026	RAKESH MALHOTRA	MALHOTRA FANCY CLOTH HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37760	1349461	VIJENDER MALHOTRA	MALHOTRA FANCY CLOTH HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37761	2667865	SUMITRA MALHOTRA	MALHOTRA FANCY CLOTH HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37762	375568	KHUSHWANT SINGH	MALHOTRA FINMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37763	375786	DHAMANJIT SINGH	MALHOTRA FINMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37764	806429	DEBABRATA MALICK	MALICK CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC180865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37765	909211	KHIROD MALICK	MALICK CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC180865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37766	3135640	NARENDER KUMAR	MALIK ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC214019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37767	3156114	PRVESH BHAJAN	MALIK ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC214019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37768	7291850	MAM RAJ	MALIK AND MALIK PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2000PTC228159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37769	7291855	HARDEEP SINGH	MALIK AND MALIK PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2000PTC228159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37770	2141188	BHALE MALLIK	MALIK GENERAL INDUSTRIAL SECURITY AND INVESTIGATOR PVT.LTD.A.A	U74920DL2001PTC112238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37771	2473654	BALRAJ MALIK	MALIK GENERAL INDUSTRIAL SECURITY AND INVESTIGATOR PVT.LTD.A.A	U74920DL2001PTC112238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37772	2843132	AYASHA MALIK	MALIK GENERAL INDUSTRIAL SECURITY AND INVESTIGATOR PVT.LTD.A.A	U74920DL2001PTC112238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37773	421230	SUHAIL MALIK	MALIK HALAL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC208755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37774	597251	SALIMUDDIN MALIK	MALIK HALAL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC208755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37775	2890883	ROBIN MALIK	MALIK HOTELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37776	2890908	INDER MALIK	MALIK HOTELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37777	7174890	SWATI MALIK	MALIK HOTELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37778	1743538	SANJAY JOSHI	MALIK MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC212222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37779	2493912	SAFIA MALIK	MALIK MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC212222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37780	2711034	ALI HAIDER	MALIK MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC212222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37781	3224975	NAZAR ABBAS	MALIK MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC212222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37782	3321270	ZAFAR AGHA	MALIK MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC212222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37783	3331823	ABDUL KHALIK	MALIK MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC212222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37784	3361416	ABDUL MALIK	MALIK MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC212222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37785	6649291	ABDUL MOIED	MALIK MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC212222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37786	7055811	JAVED SABRI	MALIK MERCANTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC212222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37787	2159793	RAJBIR MALIK	MALIK PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC195720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37788	2742565	SHANTA MALIK	MALIK PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC195720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37789	2742573	HEMANT MALIK	MALIK PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC195720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37790	546876	TEJENDER MALIK	MALIK REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC126971	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37791	546942	SEEMA MALIK	MALIK REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC126971	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37792	1262915	BHARAT KAPOOR	MALIK THEATRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL1987PTC026986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37793	1263420	PARDEEP SHARMA	MALIK THEATRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL1987PTC026986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37794	53386	CHANDRA REKHA	MALIK ZIPPERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1991PTC045127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37795	53434	ASHOK MALIK	MALIK ZIPPERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1991PTC045127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37796	5355804	SHIBU HALDAR	MALLYA ESTATES AND PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37797	6589236	SHARMA SINGH	MALLYA ESTATES AND PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37798	2416634	LOKESH RATHI	MALORY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2009PTC186291	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37799	2416653	YOGITA RATHI	MALORY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2009PTC186291	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37800	2442087	BALRAJ SINGH	MALORY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2009PTC186291	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37801	1837533	GAUTAM KUMRA	MALVIKA SUPER MARKET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37802	2138407	JAGDISH KUMRA	MALVIKA SUPER MARKET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37803	3574858	NISHI KANT KHETARPAL	MALVIKA SUPER MARKET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37804	850644	VIRENDER KUMAR	MALVIYA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2000PTC103528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37805	851000	SAROJINI KUMAR	MALVIYA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2000PTC103528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37806	6719882	DALIP KUMAR	MAM CHAND ROLLER FLOUR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15311HR1988PTC030332	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37807	6720108	VINAY SAGAR	MAM CHAND ROLLER FLOUR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15311HR1988PTC030332	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37808	806429	DEBABRATA MALICK	MAMA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37809	909211	KHIROD MALICK	MAMA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37810	6847191	ASHISH	MAMA'S LITTLE DONUT PRIVATE LIMITED	U36941DL2011PTC213824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37811	6847192	SURENDRA KUMAR	MAMA'S LITTLE DONUT PRIVATE LIMITED	U36941DL2011PTC213824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37812	2936725	BANARSI DASS	MAMO DEVI INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37813	2936819	ANGOORI DEVI	MAMO DEVI INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37814	2881549	MAHESH KUMAR	MAMTA ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC201337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37815	2881669	MAMTA KHADAK SINGH	MAMTA ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC201337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37816	2080020	NEERAJ BANSAL	MAN BUILDTECH AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37817	3305600	ASHA BANSAL	MAN BUILDTECH AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37818	1796445	CHAMELI DEVI	MAN DEVELOPERS & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37819	1796446	RAJESH JAISWAL	MAN DEVELOPERS & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37820	2048183	MANOJ CHATURVEDI	MAN HATTEN TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2006PTC153762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37821	2299386	SANGEETA CHATURVEDI	MAN HATTEN TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2006PTC153762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37822	6656836	AMIT	MAN MADE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37823	6790941	ISHA SHARMA	MAN MADE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37824	5188590	RAHUL JHA	MAN SOURCE AUTO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2012PTC235342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37825	5188639	GEETA RANI	MAN SOURCE AUTO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2012PTC235342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37826	3379650	SANDEEP SAINI	MAN TO MEN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37827	3380556	KRISHAN KUMAR	MAN TO MEN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37828	2408814	MARK ROUTEN	MANA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL2009PTC187975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37829	3485622	ROGER MITCHELL	MANA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL2009PTC187975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37830	3330716	MRIDUL HALDER	MANAB BANDHAN HOTEL & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC238560	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37831	6843639	MOHD IKABAL	MANAB BANDHAN HOTEL & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC238560	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37832	2259398	MANISH SINGH	MANABAY INTERTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113389	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37833	7875455	PRABAL SINGH	MANABAY INTERTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113389	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37834	479078	ANUPAM KHANNA	MANAGED CHANNEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37835	479082	SANJAY PANDITA	MANAGED CHANNEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37836	750794	SHANTI MISHRA	MANAK ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2002PTC115506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37837	812876	AKHILESH SHARMA	MANAK ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2002PTC115506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37838	822428	ANIL MISHRA	MANAK ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2002PTC115506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37839	2384643	GAURAV SAXENA	MANAN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2005PTC139558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37840	6423139	RAKESH JHA	MANAN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2005PTC139558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37841	619104	SANJEEV LAHOTI	MANAN HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL2005PTC137149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37842	619106	DEEPSHIKHA LAHOTI	MANAN HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL2005PTC137149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37843	3494623	NISHI MANAN	MANAN HERBAL SPA AND HEALING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC225202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37844	3609601	KRISHAN MANAN	MANAN HERBAL SPA AND HEALING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC225202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37845	2937369	MANISH PRASAD	MANAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37846	2937446	NANDINI KRISHNA	MANAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37847	2527118	MALTI VARSHNEY	MANAN TELECOMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC188380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37848	2527140	NILAM VARSHNEY	MANAN TELECOMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC188380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37849	5263574	SUNDER SINGH	MANARAINI FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2012PTC046106	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37850	5264595	BABLI DEVI	MANARAINI FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2012PTC046106	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37851	1095027	NEERAJ GUPTA	MANAS CORPORATE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC141823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37852	1991540	MEGHA GUPTA	MANAS CORPORATE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC141823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37853	3084815	CHAMAN GUPTA	MANAS CORPORATE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC141823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37854	1679793	ANISH GOYAL	MANAS ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC191952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37855	6610002	ANAND JINDAL	MANAS ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC191952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37856	1929448	ANURADHA SINGH	MANAS INFRAENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC209985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37857	3175986	MAHENDRA SINGH	MANAS INFRAENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC209985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37858	1305206	MANOJ GOYAL	MANAS MAGIC & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2008PTC181411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37859	2244530	SAURABH KUMAR	MANAS MAGIC & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2008PTC181411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37860	219924	POTHANA LAKSHMI	MANASA GREEN SUN PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL1997PTC087437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37861	219928	POTHANA BOSE	MANASA GREEN SUN PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL1997PTC087437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37862	5162159	SOHAN LAL	MANASVI GOLD AND SILVER PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC209587	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37863	6478478	DEEPAK SAHU	MANASVI GOLD AND SILVER PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC209587	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37864	235763	DINESH JAIN	MANAV BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2006PTC036112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37865	2642979	ANITA JAIN	MANAV BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2006PTC036112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37866	3282555	KARTIK YADAV	MANAV CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC210954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37867	3282562	ARTI YADAV	MANAV CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC210954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37868	2084941	GOPI SAPRU	MANAV ENTERTAINMENT& MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92190HR2008PTC038131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37869	2115232	SUPERNA SAPRU	MANAV ENTERTAINMENT& MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92190HR2008PTC038131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37870	1219149	TANUJA SINHA	MANAV EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC092855	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37871	1219168	MANOJ KUMAR	MANAV EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC092855	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37872	2632552	CHANDRA PRAJAPATI	MANAV PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC192239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37873	2632563	ANAND PRAJAPATI	MANAV PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC192239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37874	2257810	ABHISHEK GUPTA	MANAV PROPMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC227916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37875	5117466	POONAM GUPTA	MANAV PROPMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC227916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37876	295632	SHIV SHARMA	MANAV SEWA HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U85110DL2000PTC104415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37877	295647	SANGEETA SHARMA	MANAV SEWA HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U85110DL2000PTC104415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37878	2282305	ANANDAN AMBAPOYIL	MANAYEDATH OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37879	2292435	JAYA FRANCIS	MANAYEDATH OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37880	2681708	RAJESH KUMAR	MANBAA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37881	3182629	DEEPAK KUMAR	MANBAA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37882	1118556	SHAKUNTALA PANWAR	MANBHAR CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1993PTC032084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37883	1118705	MAHENDER PANWAR	MANBHAR CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1993PTC032084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37884	1118776	RAMESH RATHI	MANBHAR CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1993PTC032084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37885	1561616	AVNEET SINGH	MANBHAV INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37886	645268	GURMIT RANGAR	MANBHAV INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37887	6718663	VIMLA	MANBHAVAN FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC234526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37888	7494321	VARSHA RAHEJA	MANBHAVAN FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC234526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37889	487185	HITENDER KUMAR	MANBHAVAN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37890	487273	JAY PRAKASH	MANBHAVAN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37891	1960593	RAM NIWAS	MANBHAWAN MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2008PTC037527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37892	1960620	URMILA DEVI	MANBHAWAN MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2008PTC037527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37893	2690270	ANURAG HANS	MANCHRANG THEATRE WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2009PTC192125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37894	2690307	LEENA HANS	MANCHRANG THEATRE WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2009PTC192125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37895	2266519	ANIRBAN GANGULY	MANCON INDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1998PTC092780	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37896	386223	AMLAN GANGULY	MANCON INDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1998PTC092780	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37897	2266519	ANIRBAN GANGULY	MANCON OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC166505	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37898	386223	AMLAN GANGULY	MANCON OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC166505	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37899	3459895	TAPAN ROUT	MANDATE ACCOUNTING AND TAXATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37900	3459918	JAYASHREE BEHERA	MANDATE ACCOUNTING AND TAXATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37901	3459895	TAPAN ROUT	MANDATE WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2012PTC238482	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37902	3459918	JAYASHREE BEHERA	MANDATE WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2012PTC238482	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37903	1868788	MANANDER SINGH	MANDEEP CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37904	1876298	PIKESH BANSAL	MANDEEP CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37905	3498030	MANDEEP SHARMA	MANDEEP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC225751	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37906	3498047	PHOOL SHARMA	MANDEEP EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC225751	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37907	2850338	SHILU SINHA	MANDI FRESH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122HR2010PTC039898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37908	2850391	JAYANT SINHA	MANDI FRESH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122HR2010PTC039898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37909	2283263	DEVENDER KUMAR	MANDITA CREDIT AND INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37910	620278	MONIKA GUPTA	MANDITA CREDIT AND INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37911	1972089	RAM PANDEY	MANDRILL MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37912	1972187	MAMTA PANDEY	MANDRILL MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37913	2090981	SURENDRA GUPTA	MANEE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37914	5208645	RAJESH AGGARWAL	MANEE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37915	664747	MADAN KALRA	MANESR EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC121391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37916	664914	VED KALRA	MANESR EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC121391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37917	1469780	SUNITA MITTAL	MANEX INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC079113	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37918	616467	SUSHIL MITTAL	MANEX INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC079113	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37919	129625	GAURAV JAJODIA	MANGAL ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC019646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37920	2290637	THAKUR MAKHIJA	MANGAL ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC019646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37921	2787888	MANOJ KUMAR	MANGAL KAMNA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2008PTC038545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37922	2787889	ASHWANI HARI	MANGAL KAMNA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2008PTC038545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37923	2734803	RASHIDAN KHAN	MANGAL TRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2009PTC193724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37924	2743621	BADRUDDIN MANGAL KHAN	MANGAL TRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2009PTC193724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37925	2833397	PANKAJ KUMAR	MANGAL YATRA TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2009PTC039790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37926	2838629	RAJESHWARI KUMARI	MANGAL YATRA TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2009PTC039790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37927	2885061	SATISH RAI	MANGAL YATRA TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2009PTC039790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37928	3147951	ANAMIKA RAI	MANGAL YATRA TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2009PTC039790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37929	1584068	KONARK SHARMA	MANGALBHAWAN JYOTISNDHAM PVT LTD	U74899DL2001PTC109422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37930	2184444	BHAWANI SHARMA	MANGALBHAWAN JYOTISNDHAM PVT LTD	U74899DL2001PTC109422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37931	5131718	PROMILA BHARDWAJ	MANGALESHPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37932	5131720	PAWAN BHARDWAJ	MANGALESHPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37933	5337477	SURAJ BENIWAL	MANGALMAI DREAMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37934	5341463	SANDEEP CHODHARI	MANGALMAI DREAMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37935	3153055	GAURAV SINGHAL	MANGALMURTI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC207696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37936	6418111	DINESH SINGHAL	MANGALMURTI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC207696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37937	2531726	VIVEK JHA	MANGALMURTI PACKWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC141157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37938	2955303	PRAVEEN TAVATIYA	MANGALMURTI PACKWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC141157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37939	3596508	AVINASH KUMAR	MANGALYA COTTAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC226022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37940	3596511	ANUPAM KAPOOR	MANGALYA COTTAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC226022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37941	3551754	BISHWAJIT SINGH	MANGALYA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37942	5147397	AJAY TIWARY	MANGALYA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37943	6788126	BINAY TIWARI	MANGALYA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37944	2424938	PUSHP LATA	MANGE RAM BHATTA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC123205	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37945	822600	SUDAN KUMAR	MANGE RAM BHATTA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC123205	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37946	822641	VIBHA RAWAT	MANGE RAM BHATTA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC123205	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37947	39920	ABHEY RAM	MANGEL CHAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC045432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37948	5172685	RAM NIWAS	MANGEL CHAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2012PTC045432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37949	512900	SANJAY KUMAR	MANGLA FIRE SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC154025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37950	659424	JEEVAN SHARMA	MANGLA FIRE SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC154025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37951	823351	SUDHIR MANGLA	MANGLA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37952	823383	NISHANT MANGLA	MANGLA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37953	823418	VAIBHAV MANGLA	MANGLA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37954	823447	SUNITA MANGLA	MANGLA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37955	1999373	SATISH AGGARWAL	MANGLA TREHAN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC193496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37956	2690894	RAM TREHAN	MANGLA TREHAN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC193496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37957	7522872	SANJEEV SAXENA	MANGLAM CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC179399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37958	7547544	DHEERAJ MITTAL	MANGLAM CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC179399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37959	1828220	DEEPAK GOYAL	MANGLAM FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC170271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37960	1856716	RAJIV CHUG	MANGLAM FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC170271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37961	2208332	APARNA DUBEY	MANGLAM INN PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC200074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37962	2212004	SAROJ DUBEY	MANGLAM INN PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC200074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37963	2497282	MANDEEP CHANDHOK	MANGLAM NGK MERCHANDISING PVT.LTD.	U51215DL2002PTC115193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37964	3589101	TARANJIT KAUR	MANGLAM NGK MERCHANDISING PVT.LTD.	U51215DL2002PTC115193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37965	2289088	NEERAJ MITTAL	MANGLAM POLYCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200HR2010PTC040307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37966	2745048	RITESH JAIN	MANGLAM POLYCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200HR2010PTC040307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37967	6686699	PANKIT	MANGLAM POLYCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200HR2010PTC040307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37968	6739020	BINDU	MANGLAM POLYCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200HR2010PTC040307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37969	6739027	RAJNI SINGLA	MANGLAM POLYCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200HR2010PTC040307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37970	6739029	RAVI	MANGLAM POLYCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200HR2010PTC040307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37971	1040278	VARUN DIXIT	MANGLAM SUPERBUILD (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC163252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37972	1040387	RAJIV DIXIT	MANGLAM SUPERBUILD (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC163252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37973	1213641	SHREE CHANDRA	MANGLAM SUPERBUILD (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC163252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37974	2476797	MAYANK DIXIT	MANGLAM SUPERBUILD (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC163252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37975	2050051	DEEPAK JAIN	MANGLIK INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37976	2323265	DEEPA GOURI	MANGLIK INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37977	2341400	GAURAV SINGH	MANGO BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC240688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37978	2561284	DHARM SINGH	MANGO BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC240688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37979	2341400	GAURAV SINGH	MANGO CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2010PTC201741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37980	391627	HIMANSHU MALIK	MANGO CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2010PTC201741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37981	3270943	HANUMAN KAMTI	MANGO GLOBAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37982	5134622	AJAY KUMAR	MANGO GLOBAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37983	2341400	GAURAV SINGH	MANGO HOSPITALITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC217072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37984	2561284	DHARM SINGH	MANGO HOSPITALITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC217072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37985	3588606	SWATI SHARMA	MANGO IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC223446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37986	3588673	RUCHI CHAUDHRY	MANGO IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC223446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37987	3588682	BHARAT MAGGON	MANGO IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC223446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37988	2341400	GAURAV SINGH	MANGO INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC220783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37989	2561284	DHARM SINGH	MANGO INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC220783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37990	1438061	SANJEEV ANAND	MANGO INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37991	1438093	RITU ANAND	MANGO INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37992	1904448	JUBIN KOTHARI	MANGO NETWORK INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37993	1960975	SUKANT JAIN	MANGO NETWORK INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37994	2429801	KAVITA SINGH	MANGO TECHMAN INDIALIMITED	U72200DL2009PLC188894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37995	2550822	SHEELA SINGH	MANGO TECHMAN INDIALIMITED	U72200DL2009PLC188894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37996	2561284	DHARM SINGH	MANGO TECHMAN INDIALIMITED	U72200DL2009PLC188894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37997	3352255	DEVAL PARIKH	MANGOSENSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC229667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
37998	5146321	JAGDISH REPASWAL	MANGOSENSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC229667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37999	5146329	NARENDRA REPASWAL	MANGOSENSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC229667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38000	174542	OM CHOPRA	MANGROH INFRA TECH LIMITED	U45200HR2008PLC038489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38001	32266	VIRENDER NARULA	MANGROH INFRA TECH LIMITED	U45200HR2008PLC038489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38002	6818916	NAGINDER SINGH	MANGROH INFRA TECH LIMITED	U45200HR2008PLC038489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38003	2751838	KWANGSOO KIM	MANGROVE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	L67120DL1984PLC018874	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38004	2885869	ASHISH GARG	MANGROVE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	L67120DL1984PLC018874	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38005	7247011	SHYAMA MISHRA	MANGROVE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	L67120DL1984PLC018874	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38006	5165292	ANJANI SINGH	MANGUSTA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC230802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38007	5165295	NITU KUMARI	MANGUSTA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC230802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38008	151722	ASHOK JAIN	MANI DHARI AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38009	151775	SHANTI KUMAR	MANI DHARI AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38010	1982035	SHYAM PARWAL	MANI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1990PTC039506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38011	2657140	SAROJ PARWAL	MANI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1990PTC039506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38012	2571955	MANJIT KAUR	MANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38013	2571982	SURINDER SINGH	MANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38014	307793	SUSHIL KUMAR	MANI MAHESH TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38015	473896	SHIKHA AGGARWAL	MANI MAHESH TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38016	3527614	JAGPREET KAUR	MANI RATNA TEXTILESINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17210DL2011PTC221288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38017	3528910	BRAHAM YADAV	MANI RATNA TEXTILESINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17210DL2011PTC221288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38018	76301	SUBHASH JAIN	MANIBHADRA ELECTROMECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2005PTC138817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38019	76506	SIDDHARTH JAIN	MANIBHADRA ELECTROMECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2005PTC138817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38020	1552812	PRITAM JAISWAL	MANIFOLD CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38021	639999	TARKESHWAR PANDEY	MANIFOLD CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38022	2474929	RAHUL SATISH	MANIFOLD INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38023	3551300	VIJAY KUMAR	MANIFOLD INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38024	2437420	SHIVANI SINGHAL	MANIK ELECTRODES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL2005PTC137117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38025	2503102	ANITA SINGHAL	MANIK ELECTRODES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL2005PTC137117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38026	1097715	SAVITRI DEVI	MANIK ELECTRONICS PVT LTD	U51909DL1999PTC100161	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38027	1839808	ANIL SINGHAL	MANIK ELECTRONICS PVT LTD	U51909DL1999PTC100161	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38028	3279885	VIJAY KAUL	MANIK RATNAM ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC045191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38029	3281319	CHHAILBEHARI SAHEL	MANIK RATNAM ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC045191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38030	955181	JAIDEEP MEHTA	MANIKANT TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC163151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38031	955191	RADHA MEHTA	MANIKANT TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC163151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38032	717257	DEEPAK BHAGWANI	MANISH ARORA FISH FRY ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38033	717270	MANISH ARORA	MANISH ARORA FISH FRY ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38034	1102578	MANISH JAIN	MANISH COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC093250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38035	1102658	RAJINDER JAIN	MANISH COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC093250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38036	5249800	MANISH SOLANKI	MANISH CORRUGATION AND PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21000DL2012PTC235414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38037	5249810	PRADEEP SOLANKI	MANISH CORRUGATION AND PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21000DL2012PTC235414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38038	2795066	MANISH PANCHAL	MANISH CRANE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC194812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38039	2795077	SUNIL DUTT	MANISH CRANE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC194812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38040	1022544	VIMLA DEVI	MANISH ELECTRONICS PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38041	1022558	ROHIT PODDAR	MANISH ELECTRONICS PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38042	1553255	TANU NIGAM	MANISH FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1996PTC079330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38043	1573428	MAHENDRA NIGAM	MANISH FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1996PTC079330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38044	804936	RADHA NIGAM	MANISH FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1996PTC079330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38045	5291531	SATYA PANDEY	MANISH GEE GLOBAL TOURS & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC239533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38046	5293281	RITA PANDEY	MANISH GEE GLOBAL TOURS & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC239533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38047	1131863	DILIP KOCHAR	MANISHA PARIVAHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U60221DL1999PTC097904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38048	3631523	BABU KOCHAR	MANISHA PARIVAHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U60221DL1999PTC097904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38049	1142765	MANISH GUPTA	MANISHREE EXIMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2007PTC157808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38050	1220159	PARVEEN GUPTA	MANISHREE EXIMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2007PTC157808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38051	2831014	BALBIR SINGH	MANJEET ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC197195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38052	3380308	AMRINDER SINGH	MANJEET ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC197195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38053	302388	MANJEET PUNI HANI	MANJEET INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC159982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38054	302433	RINKU PUNI HANI	MANJEET INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC159982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38055	2895089	RAM NIWAS	MANJER MEDICINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38056	2896411	RAMESH SADARAM	MANJER MEDICINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38057	3133248	ANIL KUMAR	MANJIL CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2010PTC041210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38058	3152674	MANJU I NDER	MANJIL CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2010PTC041210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38059	2502672	ARPAN MONDAL	MANJIT FOOTWEAR INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38060	2543459	RAJINDER SINGH	MANJIT FOOTWEAR INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38061	64137	MOHANJIT MUTNEJA	MANJIT FOOTWEAR INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38062	64164	TRIPAT KAUR	MANJIT FOOTWEAR INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38063	2005108	MEENA SHARMA	MANJIT TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2006PTC144921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38064	2540482	BALJIT MUTNEJA	MANJIT TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2006PTC144921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38065	1597780	VIKAS BANSAL	MANJU FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2005PTC139350	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38066	2204073	PRATEEK JAIN	MANJU J HOMES INDIALIMITED	U45204DL2012PLC237591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38067	7342766	UMANG JAIN	MANJU J HOMES INDIALIMITED	U45204DL2012PLC237591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38068	7560818	ADITYA AGGARWAL	MANJU J HOMES INDIALIMITED	U45204DL2012PLC237591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38069	7664469	NAMAN JAIN	MANJU J HOMES INDIALIMITED	U45204DL2012PLC237591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38070	7911869	SHUBHAM JAIN	MANJU J HOMES INDIALIMITED	U45204DL2012PLC237591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38071	2594238	VIRENDRA JAIN	MANJU J INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38072	5317245	MUKESH GOSWAMI	MANJU J INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38073	3177693	SANJAY GAWADE	MANJU LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC139930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38074	3179650	MANGESH PARAB	MANJU LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC139930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38075	3042936	ACHLA DEVI	MANJURAJ BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500HR2011PTC043714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38076	5106260	RAGHUVIR SINGH	MANJURAJ BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500HR2011PTC043714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38077	5332114	ARUN KUMAR	MANJURAJ BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500HR2011PTC043714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38078	5332124	MAHIPAL	MANJURAJ BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500HR2011PTC043714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38079	1080583	AKASH VERMA	MANKA PROFILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2003PTC123254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38080	2233983	SURJEET SINGH	MANKA PROFILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2003PTC123254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38081	2234011	RAVINDER CHAUHAN	MANKA PROFILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2003PTC123254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38082	2302590	SRI AGARWAL	MANKESH HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2009PTC189273	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38083	2346604	VIVEKANAND AGARWAL	MANKESH HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2009PTC189273	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38084	1739899	VIPIK KUMAR	MANLUBHAVAN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC220187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38085	2199454	SHASHI BALA	MANLUBHAVAN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC220187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38086	1226143	NASIM AHMAD	MANMOHAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC095636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38087	3067065	NARINDER JAIN	MANMOHAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC095636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38088	2844906	DEV MAAN	MANN EARTH MOVERS AND PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2010PTC040461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38089	2844911	RAM MAAN	MANN EARTH MOVERS AND PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2010PTC040461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38090	5151033	SUNIL	MANN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203HR2012PTC044795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38091	5151036	RANVIR SINGH	MANN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203HR2012PTC044795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38092	2555120	SHAILESH ASTHANA	MANNAT CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2011PTC042147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38093	3338997	SHARAD CHHABRA	MANNAT CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2011PTC042147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38094	3161846	RAM SHARMA	MANNAT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38095	3211194	NIKHIL GUPTA	MANNAT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38096	2264147	NISHANT KUMAR	MANNAT INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38097	2352926	SHRAVAN BHANDARI	MANNAT INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38098	5327440	ARJUN WALIA	MANNAT INFRACON LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC241231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38099	5327450	GAGAN MAKHIJA	MANNAT INFRACON LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC241231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38100	5327464	JAIDEV SHARMA	MANNAT INFRACON LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC241231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38101	5327473	KESHAV RAM	MANNAT INFRACON LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC241231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38102	5327479	LALIT KUMAR	MANNAT INFRACON LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC241231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38103	5327485	MOHD SALMANI	MANNAT INFRACON LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC241231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38104	5327600	RAJESH PRASAD	MANNAT INFRACON LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC241231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38105	5327613	SURINDER WALIA	MANNAT INFRACON LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC241231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38106	610881	DILDAR AHMAD	MANNAT INFRACON LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC241231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38107	6423594	MOHAMMAD MOKHTAR	MANNAT INFRACON LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC241231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38108	1819290	HONGHUI WANG	MANNING IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38109	2319435	BAILI GU	MANNING IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38110	1133501	NITESH GUPTA	MANOHAR LAL GUPTA AND COMPANY PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC027340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38111	1152486	NISHI GUPTA	MANOHAR LAL GUPTA AND COMPANY PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC027340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38112	1171853	MANOHAR GUPTA	MANOHAR LAL GUPTA AND COMPANY PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC027340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38113	2409134	ARUN GUPTA	MANOHAR LAL GUPTA AND COMPANY PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC027340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38114	2533004	ASHISH GUPTA	MANOHAR LAL GUPTA AND COMPANY PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC027340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38115	3110802	ANURAG GUPTA	MANOHAR LAL GUPTA AND COMPANY PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC027340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38116	1853750	SAURAV BANERJEE	MANOHAR PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38117	2239029	JITENDRA CHOUBEY	MANOHAR PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38118	227466	NEETA SARDA	MANOHAR PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38119	2541310	JARJIOUS SHAIKH	MANOHAR PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38120	476853	MANOJ ANEJA	MANOJ SQUARE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC077728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38121	488529	GAGAN ANEJA	MANOJ SQUARE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC077728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38122	1617857	PRATEEK AGRAWAL	MANOKAMANA STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2003PTC120789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38123	341623	SHARAD KUMAR	MANOKAMANA STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2003PTC120789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38124	2944316	MANOJ RAUT	MANOKAMNA WELFARE ORGANISATION (INDIA)	U75232DL2011NPL219230	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38125	2952518	MANOJ SAH	MANOKAMNA WELFARE ORGANISATION (INDIA)	U75232DL2011NPL219230	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38126	3302125	MADAN KUMAR	MANOKAMNA WELFARE ORGANISATION (INDIA)	U75232DL2011NPL219230	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38127	3302904	POOJA KUMARI	MANOKAMNA WELFARE ORGANISATION (INDIA)	U75232DL2011NPL219230	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38128	1130161	NEELAM GUPTA	MANOMAY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC158558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38129	2212633	BISHAMBER GUPTA	MANOMAY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC158558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38130	5179472	KUMAR VAIBHAV	MANORAJ ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC232094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38131	5179530	RANA RANJIT	MANORAJ ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC232094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38132	1915518	SANTOSH SINGH	MANORAM FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC171720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38133	1916612	SEEMA SINGH	MANORAM FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC171720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38134	113001	MOTI MANOT	MANOT ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1999PTC101206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38135	6482729	PARAS MANOT	MANOT ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1999PTC101206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38136	5176766	MANISH KUMAR	MANPASAND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38137	5176798	SUSHANT CHANDRA	MANPASAND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38138	2165440	MADAN MOHAN	MANPHOOL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38139	6786611	MANJU	MANPHOOL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38140	3419906	RAVI KARKI	MANPOWER STAFFING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC216935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38141	3432086	ARMINA GURUNG	MANPOWER STAFFING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC216935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38142	941842	MADHUKAR SHARMA	MANRAG COMCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38143	941906	KALPANA SHARMA	MANRAG COMCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38144	2199454	SHASHI BALA	MANRANJAN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC221399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38145	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	MANRANJAN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC221399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38146	491214	JAGNANDAN SUD	MANSA DEVI COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2002PTC115752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38147	502433	YOGINDER WAHI	MANSA DEVI COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2002PTC115752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38148	502493	RAJINDER TANDAN	MANSA DEVI COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2002PTC115752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38149	1376305	NEELAM AGARWAL	MANSA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC190338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38150	2587491	RAJ AGARWAL	MANSA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC190338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38151	3571455	KAMLESH	MANSA SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101HR2011PTC043491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38152	3571461	RAM MEHAR	MANSA SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101HR2011PTC043491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38153	1154901	AMIT GARG	MANSAROVAR EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED.MITD.	U80301DL2006PTC152488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38154	573592	SATISH JAIN	MANSAROVAR EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED.MITD.	U80301DL2006PTC152488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38155	1635526	SURESH AGRAWAL	MANSAROVAR SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38156	1635535	RAJANI AGRAWAL	MANSAROVAR SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38157	1653726	SAURABH SRIVASTAVA	MANSAU SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38158	1653736	MANOJ SINGH	MANSAU SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38159	1283335	NANDITA SAXENA	MANSEE BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1992PTC051471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38160	981406	MANOJ SAXENA	MANSEE BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1992PTC051471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38161	3417595	RAVI GAHLOT	MANSHA CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38162	3417626	NEETU GOPAL	MANSHA CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38163	2444819	PREM SINGH	MANSHA MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38164	2485705	AMIT SINGH	MANSHA MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38165	3522147	SUSHILA SINGH	MANSHA RECRUITMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38166	3522151	AMIT SINGH	MANSHA RECRUITMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38167	3258914	AAKASH PUNDHPAL	MANSI CONTROL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38168	3258931	RAMAN PREET	MANSI CONTROL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38169	636031	ANIL GAUTAM	MANSI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38170	3422666	MANDEEP SINGH	MANSI FORGING & FORMING PRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2011PTC219744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38171	5282187	TAVLEEN KAUR	MANSI FORGING & FORMING PRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2011PTC219744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38172	449951	ANIL SHARMA	MANSOON CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65992HR2008PTC037894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38173	450116	RISHI SHARMA	MANSOON CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65992HR2008PTC037894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38174	3102638	RAJEEV KHATRI	MANSOON NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC206126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38175	3102645	SUNIL RAJ SINGH HOODA	MANSOON NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC206126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38176	2123869	VIKAS JAIN	MANSU TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC097304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38177	2490048	UMESH SEN	MANSU TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC097304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38178	1085271	ASHOK SHARMA	MANSUKH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38179	1085654	GOMA MEENA	MANSUKH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38180	3054367	MANOJ SHARMA	MANSUN AQUA SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC205222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38181	3054378	SUNIL DAS	MANSUN AQUA SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC205222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38182	1956685	NARENDER RATHEE	MANTECH DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC173153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38183	1965334	HEMLATA RATHEE	MANTECH DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC173153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38184	1956685	NARENDER RATHEE	MANTECH ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC192846	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38185	1965334	HEMLATA RATHEE	MANTECH ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC192846	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38186	3622001	RINKI ARYA	MANTHAN FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38187	3622717	SACHIN KUMAR	MANTHAN FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38188	3634796	PRABHAT	MANTHAN FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38189	2198679	VED DUA	MANTHAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC179937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38190	2641982	SUSHMA DUA	MANTHAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC179937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38191	1954884	ANURAG SINGH	MANTRA DYETEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC201882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38192	3019843	JAI SINGH	MANTRA DYETEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC201882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38193	3019850	RADHA SINGH	MANTRA DYETEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC201882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38194	447474	PARDEEP	MANTRA DYETEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC201882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38195	2483771	ARIJUN GHOSH	MANTRA MARCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38196	3427479	PRATEEK GHOSH	MANTRA MARCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38197	2317588	DHEERAJ SHARMA	MANTRA MICROTTEL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38198	2463564	ANKIT SHARMA	MANTRA MICROTTEL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38199	1954853	PROMILA BANSAL	MANTRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38200	1954866	DIPTI BANSAL	MANTRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38201	1954884	ANURAG SINGH	MANTRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38202	1954884	ANURAG SINGH	MANTRA PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC211465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38203	3019843	JAI SINGH	MANTRA PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC211465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38204	3019850	RADHA SINGH	MANTRA PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC211465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38205	3064896	AHAMAR RIZVI	MANTRA4REALTY CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC043597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38206	3065480	MOHAMMAD SALIM	MANTRA4REALTY CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC043597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38207	3081439	SNIGDHA TYAGI	MANTRAA FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38208	3081445	ABHISHEK TYAGI	MANTRAA FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38209	3133808	SHALINEE TYAGI	MANTRAA FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38210	2910658	ANIL TRIPATHI	MANTRAA INTEGRATED RESORT & RESTAURANTSFACILITIES PRIVATE LIIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC192740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38211	2912194	SANJAY JHA	MANTRAA INTEGRATED RESORT & RESTAURANTSFACILITIES PRIVATE LIIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC192740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38212	1025952	ISHA CHAUDHARY	MANTRAM FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139HR2010PTC039997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38213	1456978	BRIJ MOHAN	MANTRAM FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139HR2010PTC039997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38214	7505198	BISHAL SINGH	MANTRI STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL1984PTC018387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38215	7507865	SATYA PAL	MANTRI STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL1984PTC018387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38216	2862555	MATABADAL YADAV	MANTU KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR CHEMICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC197356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38217	2862578	JITENDRA YADAV	MANTU KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR CHEMICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC197356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38218	3347848	RAJNESH SHARMA	MANU CLOTH GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38219	3621740	URMILA	MANU CLOTH GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38220	797932	MANU NATH	MANU MACHINE TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504DL2003PTC120007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38221	798004	LILY NATH	MANU MACHINE TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504DL2003PTC120007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38222	798038	PRAKASH NATH	MANU MACHINE TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504DL2003PTC120007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38223	2972944	AJEET BANSAL	MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION SONEPAT.	U91900HR1964NPL002536	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38224	2032006	MANU TYAGI	MANUJONES CREATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC112269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38225	538159	ARCHANA PARSAD	MANUJONES CREATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC112269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38226	1926682	YASHWANT CHAUHAN	MANURAJ HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U00069DL2005PTC136810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38227	1926737	MONA CHAUHAN	MANURAJ HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U00069DL2005PTC136810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38228	308880	DIPVINDER JOHAR	MANURAJ HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U00069DL2005PTC136810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38229	396129	NAMITA GUPTA	MANWIN CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC142662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38230	2199385	PANKAJ JAIN	MANYA FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC235347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38231	6567674	PREETI JAIN	MANYA FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC235347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38232	1667327	HARENDRA SINGH	MANYATA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38233	2551728	LEEJO THOMAS	MANYATA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38234	2660200	RAM SARJEEVAN	MANYATA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38235	2670915	RAJIV GUPTA	MANYATA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38236	1289106	SANDEEP CHITKARA	MANYZONE INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2007PTC036630	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38237	992444	DARBARI CHITKARA	MANYZONE INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2007PTC036630	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38238	1739899	VIPIIN KUMAR	MANZA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC219837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38239	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	MANZA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC219837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38240	246670	ASHWANI PALIWAL	MAP DATA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1993PTC053877	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38241	246717	INDER MAHAJAN	MAP DATA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1993PTC053877	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38242	3403082	PARVEEN KUMAR	MAPECHO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330HR2011PTC042077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38243	3403090	KHUSHI RAM	MAPECHO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330HR2011PTC042077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38244	7678081	GEETA SHARMA	MAPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL1997PTC089011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38245	917173	SURINDER SINGH	MAPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL1997PTC089011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38246	917195	KIRAN SINGH	MAPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL1997PTC089011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38247	2678509	SARIKA BATRA	MAPIT CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC193023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38248	2692708	SHALINI HARBANS	MAPIT CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC193023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38249	2624585	VIRENDER KUMAR	MAPLE BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC192308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38250	2655294	UMESH YADAV	MAPLE BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC192308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38251	437338	AMIT VAID	MAPLE CLOTHING CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC114434	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38252	437422	AKHIL VAID	MAPLE CLOTHING CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC114434	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38253	2534900	DEEPAK COMMAR	MAPLE COMPOSITE CONTAINERS LIMITED	U21029DL2005PLC137323	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38254	2617604	DINESH VALMIKI	MAPLE COMPOSITE CONTAINERS LIMITED	U21029DL2005PLC137323	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38255	2852349	SANDEEP GOPANI	MAPLE COMPOSITE CONTAINERS LIMITED	U21029DL2005PLC137323	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38256	499750	RAJAN PURI	MAPLE DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL1997PTC085690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38257	6852634	SANTOSH THAPAR	MAPLE DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL1997PTC085690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38258	6852643	VIJENDRA THAPAR	MAPLE DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL1997PTC085690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38259	2786976	KAVITA CHOUDHARY	MAPLE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38260	2786996	BALRAM MEHTA	MAPLE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38261	2788033	SATISH CHABRIA	MAPLE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38262	1404985	VIKAS KUMAR	MAPLE IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118941	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38263	3096376	DEEPIINDER SINGH	MAPLE IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118941	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38264	1801437	RETAISH PARIMOO	MAPLE LEAF RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38265	1914567	OMKAR KAUL	MAPLE LEAF RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38266	2594301	BAWA SINGH	MAPLE LEAF SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38267	2594318	FARHANA ISHAQUE	MAPLE LEAF SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38268	2605884	JYOTI JHA	MAPLE LEAF SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38269	2594301	BAWA SINGH	MAPLE LEAF SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC205647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38270	3110558	SATISH KUMAR	MAPLE LEAF SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC205647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38271	3110635	NAVEEN SINHA	MAPLE LEAF SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC205647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38272	3276157	VINOD KUMAR	MAPLE RESOURCES LIMITED	U74140DL2008PLC179030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38273	3278689	SAKTI NAG	MAPLE RESOURCES LIMITED	U74140DL2008PLC179030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38274	3368975	ANIL SETHI	MAPLE RESOURCES LIMITED	U74140DL2008PLC179030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38275	2971976	DIKSHA THAPAR	MAPLE WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38276	2972019	RISHIPAL SINGH	MAPLE WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38277	1801437	RETAISH PARIMOO	MAPLE LEAF SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38278	1914567	OMKAR KAUL	MAPLELEAF SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38279	337293	SHIV DUGAL	MAPLES CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38280	403434	SUKRUTI DUGAL	MAPLES CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38281	1719330	PRADEEP GUPTA	MAPS CREATIVE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38282	1719354	SANDEEP GUPTA	MAPS CREATIVE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38283	1719370	ASHOK GUPTA	MAPS CREATIVE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38284	1807257	MAYA GUPTA	MAPS CREATIVE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38285	1775759	RAJ KUMAR	MAPS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38286	2875966	ANIL KUMAR	MAPS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38287	778035	MANISHA CHAUDHARY	MAPS-N-GROW CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC119178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38288	5206484	AMINA KHATOON	MAQ COSMOCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC233231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38289	5206487	ABDULLAH KHAN	MAQ COSMOCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC233231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38290	1746290	JUDE FERNANDEZ	MARANATHA SEAFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC210788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38291	3175026	NARENDRANATH PRABHU PRABHAKARAN	MARANATHA SEAFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC210788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38292	6437539	JASBINDER AULUK	MARATHON INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38293	6437544	NAVAL KHOSLA	MARATHON INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38294	6437547	PARGON MALHI	MARATHON INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38295	2448968	TOMSON THOMAS	MARC AGRO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2011PTC223533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38296	3576204	THOMAS CHERIYAKAVIL	MARC AGRO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2011PTC223533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38297	3576263	VINOD KOSHY	MARC AGRO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2011PTC223533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38298	3011877	SANDEEP SEHRAWAT	MARC ROYALE HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC207165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38299	3011887	VIJENDER CHOUDHARY	MARC ROYALE HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC207165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38300	3644943	MUKUL CHATTERJEE	MARCHIN PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38301	6371585	ARUNIJYOTI GHOSAL	MARCHIN PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38302	1151089	PRATEEK KUMAR	MARCO AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED.	U35911DL1998PTC096613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38303	1151276	MUKESH KAKKAR	MARCO AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED.	U35911DL1998PTC096613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38304	1157405	RITU KAKKAR	MARCO AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED.	U35911DL1998PTC096613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38305	2280887	AMIT BHATNAGAR	MARCS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2008PTC182759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38306	2280892	CHANDER MALHOTRA	MARCS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2008PTC182759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38307	2282316	ROHIT MEHRA	MARCS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2008PTC182759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38308	3538906	MOHAMMAD NASIRUDDIN	MARDAN ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38309	3538922	ASLAM KHAN	MARDAN ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38310	1077866	ALKESH BHARDWAJ	MARECHI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38311	1165964	CHETAN BHARDWAJ	MARECHI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38312	1189548	JATINDER BHARDWAJ	MARECHI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38313	160031	STANISLAS LINDA	MARG DARSHAN BUILDROP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156106	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38314	1667327	HARENDRA SINGH	MARG DARSHAN BUILDROP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156106	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38315	2580933	PRADEEP JAIN	MARGO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC190054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38316	2957704	RAM SINGH	MARGO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC190054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38317	2964818	LEKH RAJ	MARGO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC190054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38318	1282979	DEEPAK KHOSLA	MARGRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U36999DL1979PLC009497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38319	1710610	RAJINDER KHOSLA	MARGRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U36999DL1979PLC009497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38320	896884	RAMA KHOSLA	MARGRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U36999DL1979PLC009497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38321	896889	VINEET KHOSLA	MARGRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U36999DL1979PLC009497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38322	2731406	MOHD NAIM	MARHABA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC194095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38323	2731411	MOHD ALI	MARHABA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC194095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38324	3430791	SYED HAQUE	MARHABA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC194095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38325	1666603	VIKRAM RAWAT	MARICHKA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC148205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38326	1674331	KAPIL DEV	MARICHKA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC148205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38327	266387	DEEPAK GUPTA	MARIGOLD AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2007PTC223837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38328	2990920	MEENAKSHI GUPTA	MARIGOLD AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2007PTC223837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38329	3548592	AJAY GOEL	MARIGOLD HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2011PTC043184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38330	427550	VINOD GOYAL	MARIGOLD HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2011PTC043184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38331	2103041	KARAN YADAV	MARIGOLD PAPERS LIMITED	U21090DL1985PLC020982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38332	2391073	RAJESH YADAV	MARIGOLD PAPERS LIMITED	U21090DL1985PLC020982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38333	2598474	INDER SINGH	MARIGOLD PAPERS LIMITED	U21090DL1985PLC020982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38334	2014166	RAZA KHAN	MARIGOLD PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38335	2202598	SALIM SHAH	MARIGOLD PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38336	7005235	JITENDRA KUMAR	MARIGOLD PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38337	7005239	SATENDRA KUMAR	MARIGOLD PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38338	6712694	DEEWAKAR SRIVASTV	MARIGOLD SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38339	927705	KARTAR SINGH	MARIGOLD SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38340	1447439	PARVEEN MAHESHWARI	MARINA BUILDERS & COLLABORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC232175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38341	5207145	RAKESH SHARMA	MARINA BUILDERS & COLLABORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC232175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38342	419745	HARJOT ANAND	MARINERS BUILDCON INDIA LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC136000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38343	442543	HARJAS ANAND	MARINERS BUILDCON INDIA LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC136000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38344	419745	HARJOT ANAND	MARINERS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC194731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38345	442543	HARJAS ANAND	MARINERS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC194731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38346	3172576	POONAM YADAV	MARINESTAR LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC213355	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38347	6761704	HAVALDAR SINGH	MARINESTAR LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC213355	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38348	2107947	NIRMAL HORMISE	MARIO PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2008PTC176908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38349	2107981	BABY PHILIP	MARIO PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2008PTC176908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38350	2673862	MADHURI DEVI	MARISA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC191736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38351	2673864	AJAY SINGH	MARISA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC191736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38352	3257587	SATYENDRA SHARMA	MARK AND HASSMANN LIFE SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC155760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38353	792140	VINAY DWIVEDI	MARK AND HASSMANN LIFE SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC155760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38354	3552439	ARINZECHUKWU BARTHOLOMEW AHAMEFULE	MARK DANIEL AND ALOY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC221164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38355	3552453	ANYAEGBU UWAEZUOKE	MARK DANIEL AND ALOY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC221164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38356	2760088	SIMRAN ROY	MARK ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35999DL2009PTC194297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38357	2771739	NARESH ROY	MARK ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35999DL2009PTC194297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38358	5278487	ANAND PATEL	MARK MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38359	5296589	VIKRAM SINGH	MARK MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38360	451795	AJAY KAKKAR	MARK PACK (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC131863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38361	451822	DEEPA KAKKAR	MARK PACK (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC131863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38362	5200694	SANDEEP AGGARWAL	MARK VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC234131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38363	5200706	PUNEET NAGPAL	MARK VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC234131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38364	1095427	DIWAKAR KRISHNA	MARK WORLD INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38365	1239506	MADHUKAR KRISHAN	MARK WORLD INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38366	2111400	SHAM LAL	MARKANDA VANASPTI MILLS LIMITED	U15142HR1968PLC004989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38367	319686	PARMOD KUMAR	MARKANDA VANASPTI MILLS LIMITED	U15142HR1968PLC004989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38368	320685	ANDRESH KUMAR	MARKANDA VANASPTI MILLS LIMITED	U15142HR1968PLC004989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38369	1181752	JATINDER BEHL	MARKANDEY MILK & FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC160229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38370	1197468	NITIN CHAUHAN	MARKANDEY MILK & FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC160229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38371	1198688	HEM GAUTAM	MARKANDEY MILK & FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC160229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38372	1198884	HARI SHRESTHA	MARKANDEY MILK & FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC160229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38373	1229763	LAXMAN SHARMA	MARKANDEY MILK & FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC160229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38374	1097	MUKUND DIWAN	MARKETING RESEARCH CORPN OF INDIA LTD	U22122DL1956PLC002650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38375	1828599	MADHU MAHAJAN	MARKETRIX CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38376	683750	ANIL MAHAJAN	MARKETRIX CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38377	2442727	SUMIT MEHTA	MARKK ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC210777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38378	3143501	JAYA MEHTA	MARKK ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC210777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38379	3487384	RAJ KUMAR	MARKKA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC218002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38380	6676025	SOURABH DUBEY	MARKKA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC218002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38381	1861009	SANJEEV KUMAR	MARKMAN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC139162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38382	1861022	RAJESH SHARMA	MARKMAN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC139162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38383	2931022	BABITA RANI	MARKON ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC202117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38384	2948848	DHARM PRASANNA	MARKON ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC202117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38385	3214523	NEHA MANDAL	MARKON ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC202117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38386	2490155	JASBIR GROVER	MARK-ONE TRADERS COMPANY PVT LTD	U51909DL2001PTC111862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38387	3124703	RANJIT SINGH	MARK-ONE TRADERS COMPANY PVT LTD	U51909DL2001PTC111862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38388	3202327	YASIR AHMAD	MARKONE TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC200332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38389	7953	ANIL RUSTOGI	MARKONE TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC200332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38390	3487308	CHIDI IWUAMA	MARKPRINCE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38391	3487329	PRINCE UNUERIM	MARKPRINCE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38392	3272800	INTEZAR KHAN	MARKS ARTIFACT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC212089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38393	3273278	SHADAB KHAN	MARKS ARTIFACT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC212089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38394	3275606	MOHD KHAN	MARKS ARTIFACT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC212089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38395	3576646	MANU SINGH	MARKS AVIMAR MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC223869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38396	3576668	SHALINI SUDAN	MARKS AVIMAR MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC223869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38397	1053000	MADAN SINGH	MARKS INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC163160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38398	825375	ANUBHAV SAINI	MARKS INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC163160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38399	2863412	LAKHANJIT SANDHU	MARL CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2010PTC197805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38400	2863561	MICHAEL STEFAN VON PROHASKA	MARL CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2010PTC197805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38401	2898202	ANANDHI DASARAJ	MARL CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2010PTC197805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38402	2784634	RAJIV KUMAR	MAROOON LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52321DL2012PTC229843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38403	5121564	BABITA KHATRI	MAROOON LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52321DL2012PTC229843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38404	2131496	ADITI MUNDRA	MARPS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC179790	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38405	2131501	ADITYA MUNDRA	MARPS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC179790	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38406	2078995	MOHAMMAD SHARIQ	MARQUE INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2008PTC180154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38407	396110	MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN	MARQUE INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2008PTC180154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38408	1986197	LUBNA HUSAIN	MARQUE QUEST BIOLOGICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2010PTC201617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38409	396110	MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN	MARQUE QUEST BIOLOGICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2010PTC201617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38410	2841418	ANIL UPADHYAY	MARQUITY CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38411	6479762	PRIVATA PATHAK	MARQUITY CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38412	6479768	VIJAY KUMAR	MARQUITY CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38413	7455584	SHEEL RATAN	MARRYL INVESTMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38414	7455585	AJAY KUMAR	MARRYL INVESTMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38415	3356939	MAHESH DUBEY	MARS PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38416	7259027	MALTI DUBEY	MARS PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38417	7618473	VIKAS VERMA	MARS PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38418	3292407	SHANTI BISHT	MARS SEARCH HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC215575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38419	3347872	ASHU CHOPRA	MARS SEARCH HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC215575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38420	3368621	ALPANA BISHT	MARS SEARCH HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC215575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38421	1807624	ANITA SHARMA	MARS SYSTEM SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2008PTC178719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38422	426125	JYOTI VERMA	MARS SYSTEM SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2008PTC178719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38423	2835369	BOLAT IBRAIKHANOV	MARSEL SU TRADE HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38424	2950843	ROBIN CHAUHAN	MARSEL SU TRADE HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38425	408462	RANBIR SINGH	MARSHAL HABITAT LIFE LIMITED	U90301DL2002PLC117881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38426	408493	DALVIR SINGH	MARSHAL HABITAT LIFE LIMITED	U90301DL2002PLC117881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38427	408501	PAWAN KUMAR	MARSHAL HABITAT LIFE LIMITED	U90301DL2002PLC117881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38428	1818938	SHRUTI RAI	MARSHAL LAMPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38429	2120033	SANJAY RAI	MARSHAL LAMPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38430	2085252	RIZWAN AHSAN	MARSHAL MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC176864	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38431	2092636	RAJESH KUMAR	MARSHAL MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC176864	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38432	2687769	SYED ARFIN	MARSHAL MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC176864	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38433	5147089	GYANENDRA VERMA	MARSHAL SECURITY AND DETECTIVES LIMITED	U74140DL1988PLC031845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38434	5147096	JAGVATI VERMA	MARSHAL SECURITY AND DETECTIVES LIMITED	U74140DL1988PLC031845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38435	6887161	CHABEEL BANSAL	MARSHAL WINDOWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2011PTC223763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38436	6924429	ARVISH	MARSHAL WINDOWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2011PTC223763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38437	6934896	VED MITTAL	MARSHAL WINDOWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2011PTC223763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38438	2565933	RENU LATHAR	MARSHALL RUBROLL PRIVATE LIMITED	U28920DL2003PTC119974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38439	2635762	KARAN SINGH	MARSHALL RUBROLL PRIVATE LIMITED	U28920DL2003PTC119974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38440	2675029	PRAKASH SATI	MARSHALL RUBROLL PRIVATE LIMITED	U28920DL2003PTC119974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38441	726800	SHILPA DALMIA	MARSHALL TUBES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38442	940946	ROOP DALMIA	MARSHALL TUBES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38443	1241391	ASHOK KUMAR YOGI	MARSHNEIL GARMENT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC143454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38444	3076988	MEENAKSHI YOGI	MARSHNEIL GARMENT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC143454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38445	2517594	TRIBHUVAN DEO	MARSI ART & CULTURE(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38446	2530541	SANGEETA UPENDRA	MARSI ART & CULTURE(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38447	3054405	PRIT SINGH	MARTIAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2010PTC040829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38448	3054413	HEENA KHAN	MARTIAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2010PTC040829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38449	3054418	NITTU SINGH	MARTIAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2010PTC040829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38450	2391790	RAJ BHAIYA	MARUDHAR CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS PVT. LTD.	U24231HR1983PTC015097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38451	269621	KRISHNA MAHESHWARI	MARUDHAR CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS PVT. LTD.	U24231HR1983PTC015097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38452	1090478	TOMIKO TERAIE	MARUHATSU TECHNIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC227366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38453	3433890	SHASHI JHA	MARUHATSU TECHNIQUEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC227366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38454	1090478	TOMIKO TERAIE	MARUHATSU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC227370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38455	3433890	SHASHI JHA	MARUHATSU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC227370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38456	106908	UMA GOYAL	MARUTI HOMEBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152835	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38457	2074901	BHUPINDER SHARMA	MARUTI NANDAN STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38458	2637117	MOHAMMAD RANA	MARUTI NANDAN STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38459	797000	GEETA CHAUDHARY	MARUVA COSMECEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC154959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38460	839589	KARTIK ARORA	MARUVA COSMECEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC154959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38461	2768274	VIKAS SIHAG	MARVAL PARADISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38462	2996618	NARESH NORANG	MARVAL PARADISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC046195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38463	1138141	LALIT SINGH	MARVEL ELECTRONICS PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009195	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38464	1138174	MEETA SINGH	MARVEL ELECTRONICS PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009195	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38465	1193939	MUKTA SACHDEVA	MARVEL ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38466	1194218	GAURAV PANDEY	MARVEL ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38467	5166469	NITIN LALL	MARVEL NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38468	5166473	DHANANJAY GAUTAM	MARVEL NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC231124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38469	1038605	MANU DANG	MARVELFAIRS INFRASTRUCTURE & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38470	7545110	GAJENDAR SINGH	MARVELFAIRS INFRASTRUCTURE & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38471	5176587	ABDUL QUADIR	MARVELLOUS DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2012PTC231134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38472	5176669	REHANA YASMEEN	MARVELLOUS DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2012PTC231134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38473	5176713	MOHD SHAHID	MARVELLOUS DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2012PTC231134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38474	2927488	AMBE GANESH	MARVELLOUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC198926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38475	2927976	JILE SINGH	MARVELLOUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC198926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38476	1679793	ANISH GOYAL	MARVELOUS TRADELINKPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38477	5167465	AMIT GUPTA	MARVELOUS TRADELINKPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38478	1776844	SANDEEP MARWAH	MARWAH AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38479	2361488	MOHIT MARWAH	MARWAH AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38480	2901128	AKSHAY MARWAH	MARWAH AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38481	3261159	DEEPAK MARWAH	MARWAH AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38482	6681979	MANOJ SONI	MARWAH ONLINE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52609DL2012PTC235471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38483	6682040	ASHEESH PATHAK	MARWAH ONLINE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52609DL2012PTC235471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38484	1058112	MADAN ABBOTT	MARWON HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1989PTC035692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38485	1107488	RAM MARWAH	MARWON HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1989PTC035692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38486	1423597	MAHESH JALAN	MARYADA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2007PTC164570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38487	1441214	SAVITA JALAN	MARYADA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2007PTC164570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38488	3622174	NAZIM KHAN	MARYAM BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC225273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38489	3622178	RAZIA KHAN	MARYAM BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC225273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38490	2005436	ATHAR ALAM	MARYAM CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC182333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38491	2280462	MAZHAR ALAM	MARYAM CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC182333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38492	2380000	SIMON JOSEPH	MARYAM FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC185150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38493	2380426	KUTTY KUMAR	MARYAM FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC185150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38494	2692146	MOHAMMAD SAIFULLAH	MASA FAUCET SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC192488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38495	2692153	RUPESH KUMAR	MASA FAUCET SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC192488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38496	1045275	VINIT JAIN	MASAVI CAPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38497	2027582	NITIN JAIN	MASAVI CAPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38498	724346	NIKHIL GAMBHIR	MASCOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38499	821177	RAMAN GAMBHIR	MASCOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38500	821247	AKHIL GAMBHIR	MASCOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38501	6464299	MIKKAEL ALWALLEY	MASCOT & MASCOT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52500DL2010PTC201064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38502	6581852	JOGENDRA	MASCOT & MASCOT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52500DL2010PTC201064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38503	1580527	PAWAN SHARMA	MASCOT BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38504	2853772	SATYAM KUMAR	MASCOT BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38505	3117030	REKHA GOSWAMI	MASCOT DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2001PTC113105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38506	3117060	BIJENDRA GOSWAMI	MASCOT DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2001PTC113105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38507	3117113	RAJEEV GOSWAMI	MASCOT DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2001PTC113105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38508	3203168	SUSHMA GOSWAMI	MASCOT DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2001PTC113105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38509	3624897	SANDEEP	MASCOT EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2011PTC043945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38510	3624898	BALRAJ SINGH	MASCOT EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2011PTC043945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38511	1902214	RAKESH JAIN	MASCOT FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38512	1137194	DEEPAK DAYAL	MASCOT IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38513	1208914	NUTAN DAYAL	MASCOT IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38514	141511	VIKRAM BAKSHI	MASCOT POWERSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC166091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38515	175757	YASH ARORA	MASCOT POWERSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC166091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38516	2879664	KANISH GUPTA	MASCOT SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38517	2879675	JOJO JOHN	MASCOT SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38518	2976510	AMAN SINGH	MASCOT SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38519	3413330	SHWETA PATHAK	MASH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38520	3413340	SHANTI JOSHI	MASH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC215573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38521	158052	ALOK GOEL	MASHA TUFF COAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL2002PTC116030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38522	1809824	ANKIT GUPTA	MASHA TUFF COAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL2002PTC116030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38523	281957	VIPIN JINDAL	MASHA TUFF COAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL2002PTC116030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38524	5168280	MAZAHIR ABBAS	MASHAZA ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38525	5168296	SAYED ZAFAR ABBAS RIZVI	MASHAZA ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38526	5168317	SHAHIDA RIZVI	MASHAZA ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38527	5292398	SONIA TYAGI	MASHITA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC239049	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38528	5292465	ANKUR TYAGI	MASHITA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC239049	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38529	1162252	MOHAN GUPTA	MASON BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC237043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38530	237804	ATUL AGARWAL	MASON BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC237043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38531	1008307	RITESH SRIVASTAVA	MASONIC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC166663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38532	1653357	GOVIND MISHRA	MASONIC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC166663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38533	1733116	PUNIT KUMAR	MASONIC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC166663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38534	2070707	NIDHI SRIVASTAVA	MASONIC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC166663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38535	2774836	SATISH KUMAR	MASROOR ENGINEERING& CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U74900DL2009PTC197403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38536	2774855	GAJENDRA TYAGI	MASROOR ENGINEERING& CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U74900DL2009PTC197403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38537	3176005	MOHAMMAD ALAM	MASS INFORMATION INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38538	3176023	ABU TALHA	MASS INFORMATION INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38539	1102206	KARAN ARORA	MASS MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC125555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38540	1324378	DEEKSHA ARORA	MASS MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC125555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38541	3310031	RAKESH AGGARWAL	MASS RETAIL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC217414	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38542	3315390	ROHAN AGGARWAL	MASS RETAIL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC217414	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38543	1241511	DOLLY DACOSTA	MASSEY EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38544	1241533	RICARDO DACOSTA	MASSEY EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38545	1274543	SHUSHIL MASSEY	MASSEY EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38546	1325188	GLEN DACOSTA	MASSEY EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38547	2185795	GEETA BATHLA	MASSIF CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38548	2529012	MEENA HARI	MASSIF CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38549	2651305	SANDEEP NAIR	MASSIF SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38550	2651320	SANJEEV NAIR	MASSIF SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38551	2651327	USHA NAIR	MASSIF SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38552	7001643	SUDHEER TYAGI	MASSIVE CONSTRUCTIONS AND EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC191033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38553	7596751	NITIN NAGAR	MASSIVE CONSTRUCTIONS AND EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC191033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38554	1570303	ANURAG JAIN	MASOFT INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38555	2527553	PHOOL JAIN	MASOFT INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38556	2527765	NEETI JAIN	MASOFT INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38557	256128	DES KAUL	MASSUER HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2002PTC117445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38558	256214	SUDESH KAUL	MASSSUER HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2002PTC117445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38559	406211	RAJIV TANGRI	MASSTEK CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC077563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38560	406309	RITU TANGRI	MASSTEK CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC077563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38561	1792879	PARAM ANAND	MAST GHAR (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC172465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38562	5231559	YUGANT ANAND	MAST GHAR (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC172465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38563	2328963	GEETA YADAV	MAST MASALA FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203HR2008PTC038437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38564	2334011	PARDEEP YADAV	MAST MASALA FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203HR2008PTC038437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38565	3454827	MOHD QAYYUM	MASTAN FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC217693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38566	3454836	FARZEENA BANO	MASTAN FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC217693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38567	2706772	SATYA SINGH	MASTEK EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC223404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38568	3317401	ASHOK JHA	MASTEK EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC223404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38569	3582234	RAMA KANT	MASTEK EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC223404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38570	5331515	JYOTI JHA	MASTER DECORATORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC241206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38571	5331519	MOHAN JHA	MASTER DECORATORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC241206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38572	1819458	DEEPAK SURI	MASTER FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC169995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38573	1821395	RAJIV SURI	MASTER FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC169995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38574	5337612	RAJENDRA KUMAR	MASTER MIND FORCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC241051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38575	5337615	BAIDYANATH SHAW	MASTER MIND FORCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC241051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38576	5337618	MOHD MOSHARRAF RAHMAN	MASTER MIND FORCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC241051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38577	170670	YUDHISHTER KUMAR	MASTER PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC148423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38578	170759	JYOTI KUMAR	MASTER PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC148423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38579	2643113	RAVINDER KALI	MASTER VEHICLES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400HR2009PTC039439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38580	6585942	POONAM DEVI	MASTER VEHICLES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400HR2009PTC039439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38581	2611803	ABHILASHA CHOUDHARY	MASTERSTROKES INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38582	6738674	SHIVANI AGARWAL	MASTERSTROKES INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38583	1438061	SANJEEV ANAND	MASTIFF BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC210939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38584	1438093	RITU ANAND	MASTIFF BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC210939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38585	3563082	MOHD ZAFAR	MASTIFF INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC090365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38586	3572171	AVDESH KUMAR	MASTIFF INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC090365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38587	2524113	SHEETAL KOHLI	MATA RANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156141	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38588	948423	RAKESH KOHLI	MATA RANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156141	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38589	2524113	SHEETAL KOHLI	MATA RANI PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92130DL2008PTC178196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38590	948423	RAKESH KOHLI	MATA RANI PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92130DL2008PTC178196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38591	2228754	RAMESH CHAND	MATA RATTAN DEVI BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38592	2228806	KIRAN CHAUDHARY RAM	MATA RATTAN DEVI BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38593	2614973	INDRAJEET KUMAR	MATA VAISHNAVI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38594	2615097	AVINASH KUMAR	MATA VAISHNAVI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38595	2654391	MUKESH KUMAR	MATA VAISHNAVI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38596	2670961	KANHAIYA KUMAR	MATA VAISHNAVI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38597	1802016	SHIVANI KAPIL	MATA VAISHNO FINSECPRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2005PTC135879	RC101	Active in Progress	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38598	1802021	SHALLU KAPIL	MATA VAISHNO FINSECPRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2005PTC135879	RC101	Active in Progress	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38599	1530937	ANKIT CHAWLA	MATADOR SYSTEMS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38600	1636994	MATHEW BOYLAN	MATADOR SYSTEMS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38601	1755111	PRADEEP SHARMA	MATANGI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC124926	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38602	1979430	BHOMIKA SHARMA	MATANGI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC124926	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38603	2720949	HARE KRISHAN	MATANGI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC124926	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38604	1173220	RADHIKA MARTHY	MATANGI POLYMERS AND PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U25202DL2004PTC129515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38605	2468886	LATHA VENKATRAMAN	MATANGI POLYMERS AND PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U25202DL2004PTC129515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38606	2470385	MUTHU SUBRAMANIAM	MATANGI POLYMERS AND PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U25202DL2004PTC129515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38607	1958168	NEERAJ KUMAR GUPTA	MATASYA IRON ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL1996PTC080864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38608	1988355	RAMESH BUNDI WAL	MATASYA IRON ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL1996PTC080864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38609	1992087	SHANKAR BUNDI WAL	MATASYA IRON ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL1996PTC080864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38610	2403045	SUJATA AGGARWAL	MATASYA IRON ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL1996PTC080864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38611	1055553	GUPTA RAMESH	MATATO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15134HR2004PTC035509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38612	2060611	UMESH GUPTA	MATATO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15134HR2004PTC035509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38613	2004988	AJAY RAI	MATCH MAKER CATERERPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC174664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38614	2005009	ANIL YADAV	MATCH MAKER CATERERPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC174664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38615	1163190	MANISH TANDON	MATCHBOX WORLD VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC186734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38616	2456270	ANNU ANAND	MATCHBOX WORLD VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC186734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38617	1982835	AMISH ARORA	MATCHLESS METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC184385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38618	791178	MOHINDER ARORA	MATCHLESS METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC184385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38619	2158365	JOGINDER SUNNER	MATCHVISAFORU CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38620	2311741	RAMA GROVER	MATCHVISAFORU CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38621	2158365	JOGINDER SUNNER	MATCHWORKERS HUMAN RESOURCES CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38622	2311741	RAMA GROVER	MATCHWORKERS HUMAN RESOURCES CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38623	3622347	YOGESH JOSHEE	MATCHWORLD SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38624	3622525	KENNETH MOYES	MATCHWORLD SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38625	1746502	JOEL CROVELLA	MATERIAL IN MOTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38626	1746551	THEODORE SALAH	MATERIAL IN MOTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38627	5112169	AVTAR SANDHU	MATHAN BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC228207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38628	5112235	HARI GANGWAR	MATHAN BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC228207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38629	5269154	JASBIR SINGH	MATHARU DHANJAL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC236280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38630	5269190	BIKRAMJEET SINGH	MATHARU DHANJAL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC236280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38631	2027702	RAJENDER SINGH	MATHOO FARM & FOOD PROCESSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01222DL2008PTC178081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38632	2027755	PREMWATI MAHAVEER	MATHOO FARM & FOOD PROCESSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01222DL2008PTC178081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38633	2727602	UMESH BHATT	MATHUR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38634	6432647	OM NANGIA	MATHUR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38635	1351250	DEEPAK MATHUR	MATHURS AND ASSOCIATES SURVEYORS AND LOSS ASSESSORS PRIVATE LTE LIMITED	U57109DL2000PTC105937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38636	400860	VINIT MATHUR	MATHURS AND ASSOCIATES SURVEYORS AND LOSS ASSESSORS PRIVATE LTE LIMITED	U57109DL2000PTC105937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38637	2767613	DINESH DAHIYA	MATIN NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38638	3643623	MAHENDRI	MATIN NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38639	2767613	DINESH DAHIYA	MATIN PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38640	2767628	NEERAJ JAI	MATIN PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38641	2797222	SURESH KUMARI	MATIN PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38642	1320166	ARVIND KUMAR	MATIN REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC187395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38643	7001643	SUDHEER TYAGI	MATIN REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC187395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38644	7608836	SACHIN	MATIN REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC187395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38645	2284747	NISHANT KUMAR	MATISHA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2008PTC183300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38646	2303439	UMA DEVI	MATISHA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2008PTC183300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38647	5232681	RASHMI SINHA	MATREE KRIPA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38648	5258364	SWETA PRASAD	MATREE KRIPA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38649	5323777	PANKAJ RAWAT	MATRIX (INDIA) INTEGRATED MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC239284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38650	5323783	BHUVAN SHARMA	MATRIX (INDIA) INTEGRATED MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC239284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38651	2202597	TATHAGATA BANDOPADHAY	MATRIX AUTOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC181133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38652	2202603	SHEIKH MANIR ALAM	MATRIX AUTOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC181133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38653	2897279	MOHAN SHUKLA	MATRIX BLOSSOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC229703	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38654	3277249	PRABHAT KUMAR	MATRIX BLOSSOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC229703	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38655	3026816	FATIMA ZAIDI	MATRIX HEALTH CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC203675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38656	3064145	QULOOBUL HASNAIN	MATRIX HEALTH CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC203675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38657	3133538	ANIL SAINI	MATRIX HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2010PTC208187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38658	3133559	JAGDEEP SINGH	MATRIX HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2010PTC208187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38659	3133582	SUKHDEV SINGH	MATRIX HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2010PTC208187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38660	3133600	KARTAR BEDI	MATRIX HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2010PTC208187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38661	24235	PRASHANT BAJAJ	MATRIX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2000PTC106924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38662	24719	HARI BAJAJ	MATRIX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2000PTC106924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38663	828797	SHRUTI AGGARWAL	MATRIX PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24220DL2008PTC181451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38664	828866	MUKUL AGGARWAL	MATRIX PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24220DL2008PTC181451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38665	3308204	PAWAN KUMAR	MATRIX TRENCHLESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38666	7449545	PRAMOD KUMAR	MATRIX TRENCHLESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38667	5157961	MANOJ JOSHI	MATRUBHOOMI INFRAPROJECTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202HR2012PTC044836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38668	5157969	RAHUL SHARMA	MATRUBHOOMI INFRAPROJECTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202HR2012PTC044836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38669	2337630	DAUGLAS SAMUEL	MATTL HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38670	2340067	PREMI MASIH	MATTL HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38671	691883	MAKHAN MATTOO	MATTOO PLUS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC110027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38672	691908	KRISHNA MATTOO	MATTOO PLUS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC110027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38673	5100067	RAVIKANT SHUKLA	MATURE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC226987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38674	6492299	REETA TIWARI	MATURE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC226987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38675	5315026	MANIK JAIN	MATWORK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29100DL2012PTC238876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38676	5315093	ARUN SINGH	MATWORK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29100DL2012PTC238876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38677	624037	RAMESH KUMAR	MATY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1999PTC099754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38678	999936	SANGITA KUMARI	MATY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1999PTC099754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38679	621165	ANIL KANSAL	MAULIK CAPITAL MARKETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL1998PTC094334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38680	621252	KAMLESH KANSAL	MAULIK CAPITAL MARKETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL1998PTC094334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38681	621165	ANIL KANSAL	MAULIK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL1999PTC102187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38682	621252	KAMLESH KANSAL	MAULIK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL1999PTC102187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38683	621165	ANIL KANSAL	MAULIK FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL1996PTC080276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38684	621252	KAMLESH KANSAL	MAULIK FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL1996PTC080276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38685	621165	ANIL KANSAL	MAULIK LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17225DL1998PTC094393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38686	621252	KAMLESH KANSAL	MAULIK LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17225DL1998PTC094393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38687	621165	ANIL KANSAL	MAULIK SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1996PTC080272	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38688	621252	KAMLESH KANSAL	MAULIK SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1996PTC080272	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38689	621165	ANIL KANSAL	MAULIK SOFTWARE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PLC100272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38690	621252	KAMLESH KANSAL	MAULIK SOFTWARE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PLC100272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38691	621165	ANIL KANSAL	MAULIK SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC209270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38692	621252	KAMLESH KANSAL	MAULIK SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC209270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38693	3013480	DIVYANSHU MISHRA	MAUNI NATH MARINE & AVIATION ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC208264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38694	3621407	AMRESH YADAV	MAUNI NATH MARINE & AVIATION ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC208264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38695	3112661	SUSHIL VERMA	MAUREEN PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC205399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38696	3195795	SOM DUTT	MAUREEN PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC205399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38697	2593483	CHRISTIAN BRAUN	MAURER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2009PTC187144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38698	2594522	WERNER FOBO	MAURER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2009PTC187144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38699	1599791	KRISHAN NAGPAL	MAURYA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC092809	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38700	5002076	VARUN GOSAIN	MAURYA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC092809	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38701	7259484	ARSH NAGPAL	MAURYA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC092809	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38702	3118581	MD ASIF	MAURYA HEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC232778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38703	5210332	RASHMI SETH	MAURYA HEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC232778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38704	5210340	ZEBE KAZMI	MAURYA HEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC232778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38705	5220853	EQUBAL HUSSAIN	MAURYA HEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC232778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38706	302300	SATISH LOHIA	MAURYA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054106	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38707	79769	PRITPAL PAUL	MAURYA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054106	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38708	5106767	GAURAV KUMAR	MAVEN INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227164	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38709	5106772	RUBEENA RATHI	MAVEN INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227164	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38710	5106775	UMANG RATHI	MAVEN INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227164	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38711	3639742	KANWAL SHARMA	MAVERICK ACADEMY OF CINEMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38712	3640201	NARESH SHARMA	MAVERICK ACADEMY OF CINEMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38713	2577033	ZAMEER KHAN	MAVERICK DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38714	3499915	AHSAN AHMAD	MAVERICK DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38715	3387215	NIKHIL CHANANA	MAVERICK INSURANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2007PTC170378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38716	3387982	SUMIT SHARMA	MAVERICK INSURANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2007PTC170378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38717	2577033	ZAMEER KHAN	MAVERICK INTERIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2009PTC189199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38718	2577038	NASREEN SHAKEEL	MAVERICK INTERIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2009PTC189199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38719	2960303	MOHAMMAD ALTAF	MAVERICK INTERIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2009PTC189199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38720	3562863	CHANDER SINGH	MAVERICK MUSICAL RHYTHM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38721	3562894	MEENA SINGH	MAVERICK MUSICAL RHYTHM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38722	6829927	VIPIN SINGH	MAVERICK RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38723	6829936	DEVENDRA	MAVERICK RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38724	1329905	SONAL BAKSHI	MAVIN TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC210498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38725	880267	NITIN BAKSHI	MAVIN TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC210498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38726	2919626	VOLKER MUELLER	MAMO PREMIUM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC201393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38727	2923669	CARMEN HUSSAIN	MAMO PREMIUM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC201393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38728	1525081	RAJNEESH KUMAR	MAWASI RAM AND SONS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38729	1592436	SARITA SINGH	MAWASI RAM AND SONS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38730	1133677	RAKESH KAPOOR	MAX AUTO CONVERSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC139037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38731	1150375	MANVINDER BHATIA	MAX AUTO CONVERSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC139037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38732	1156817	SYED MUDASSAR	MAX AUTO CONVERSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC139037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38733	370407	MADHU KUMAR GOKAPAI	MAX BROADNET SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC121266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38734	816334	MADDALA SRINIVASRAO	MAX BROADNET SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC121266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38735	25881	DINESH PANDEY	MAX BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38736	25948	PRAMOD PANDAY	MAX BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38737	5204704	MOHAMMAD IQBAL	MAX BUILDINGS AND FACILITY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC045346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38738	5206205	JITENDER SINGH	MAX BUILDINGS AND FACILITY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC045346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38739	2670324	SHANE ALI	MAX CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC236932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38740	2671502	SHAHE ALI	MAX CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC236932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38741	3101779	VIKAS GOEL	MAX CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC133101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38742	3195769	NEERAJ GOEL	MAX CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC133101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38743	1369811	SHAKEEL AHMED	MAX DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167328	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38744	1539254	HAJI HAKIMUDDIN	MAX DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167328	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38745	1577262	ANIS AHMED	MAX DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167328	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38746	1713943	VAKIL AHMED	MAX DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167328	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38747	2670324	SHANE ALI	MAX ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC237025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38748	2671502	SHAHE ALI	MAX ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC237025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38749	3640452	MANI PODDAR	MAX EXPO INFRASYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38750	3641127	INDU KANTA	MAX EXPO INFRASYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38751	3585015	RAKESH MAKHIJA	MAX GAIN REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC223388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38752	3586049	MANISH MEHTA	MAX GAIN REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC223388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38753	1120625	YAJYAN SHIRI	MAX HELATH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL1998PTC094094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38754	1198746	ARUN GOEL	MAX HELATH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL1998PTC094094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38755	2670324	SHANE ALI	MAX INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC236933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38756	2671502	SHAHE ALI	MAX INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC236933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38757	2670324	SHANE ALI	MAX INTERIOR DESIGNPRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2009PTC191753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38758	2671502	SHAHE ALI	MAX INTERIOR DESIGNPRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2009PTC191753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38759	3441274	INDER SINGH	MAX LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL2002PTC114341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38760	3457279	NITENDRA SINGH	MAX LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL2002PTC114341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38761	6632340	NIKHIL YADAV	MAX LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL2002PTC114341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38762	2437422	URMILA DEVI	MAX PRO AQUA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC186726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38763	2437443	DHANBANTI DEVI	MAX PRO AQUA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC186726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38764	2437460	ISHA GOYAL	MAX PRO AQUA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC186726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38765	2451739	SEEMA DEVI	MAX PRO AQUA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC186726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38766	2451770	SUSHIL KUMAR	MAX PRO AQUA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC186726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38767	7242680	TEJENDRA SINGH	MAX SECURITY AND INTELLIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2002PTC117089	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38768	7242693	SARVESH DIXIT	MAX SECURITY AND INTELLIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2002PTC117089	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38769	2633570	JITENDER GAUR	MAX TERRIERS PROTOCOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38770	2633586	POOJA SHARMA	MAX TERRIERS PROTOCOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38771	3558143	GUFRAH	MAX3LOGIC IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC221797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38772	3558144	IMRAN SIDDIQUI	MAX3LOGIC IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC221797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38773	3574580	ANJUM SIDDIQUI	MAX3LOGIC IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC221797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38774	3333336	DEVENDER KATARIA	MAXCEL ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC211831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38775	3333359	SUDESH KUMAR	MAXCEL ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC211831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38776	3333373	SIVA KUMAR	MAXCEL ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC211831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38777	1810580	PRACHI PANDAY	MAXCELLENCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85195DL2010PTC197635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38778	306352	KANAK PANDAY	MAXCELLENCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85195DL2010PTC197635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38779	378932	NIRMAL PANDAY	MAXCELLENCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85195DL2010PTC197635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38780	2148814	ARCHAN WILSON	MAXCOOL ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC181142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38781	2243880	SANTHOSH PALAMOOTTIL	MAXCOOL ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC181142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38782	6683855	LATIKA SHARMA	MAXFAITH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC240448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38783	6683858	HEMRAJ	MAXFAITH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC240448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38784	3068011	PRAVIN SRIVASTAVA	MAXGAIN FOREX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65190DL2011PTC215800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38785	3429836	MADHUKAR SHARMA	MAXGAIN FOREX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65190DL2011PTC215800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38786	3634637	JAI JALAN	MAXI-FLOW SANITATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U90009DL2004PTC127880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38787	3634678	VINOD JALAN	MAXI-FLOW SANITATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U90009DL2004PTC127880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38788	3032029	TARUN SAIHGAL	MAXIM CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100DL2010PTC204689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38789	3036337	ANUPAMA SAIHGAL	MAXIM CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100DL2010PTC204689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38790	1411121	KANHAIYA KUMAR	MAXIM CONTRACTORS LIMITED	U45400DL2008PLC185720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38791	1996100	BABITA CHAUDHARY	MAXIM CONTRACTORS LIMITED	U45400DL2008PLC185720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38792	2347511	NIRMALA KUMARI	MAXIM CONTRACTORS LIMITED	U45400DL2008PLC185720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38793	2751345	RAJ SINGH	MAXIM SOFTMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC194512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38794	2752219	BRIJESH SINGH	MAXIM SOFTMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC194512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38795	3162989	AFTAB DEEWAN	MAXIMA GREEN LIFE FARMTECH COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC209493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38796	3166585	KESHAR SINGH	MAXIMA GREEN LIFE FARMTECH COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC209493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38797	3234861	DINESH YADAV	MAXIMA GREEN LIFE FARMTECH COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC209493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38798	3234981	IRSHAD AHMAD	MAXIMA GREEN LIFE FARMTECH COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC209493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38799	1770304	SIRAJUR RAHMAN	MAXIMAX IMPEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38800	1803027	MOHD RASHID	MAXIMAX IMPEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38801	5171887	MIZANUR RAHMAN	MAXIMAX IMPEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38802	5219776	TAHER	MAXIMAX IMPEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38803	2862496	HASHIM AHMED	MAXIME HOLIDAY CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38804	2883360	MOHIT GULATI	MAXIME HOLIDAY CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38805	2886590	DHIRAJ BHARDWAJ	MAXIME HOLIDAY CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38806	2886598	ANIL ARORA	MAXIME HOLIDAY CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38807	2874939	AKASH UPADHYAY	MAXIMUM HIT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38808	551507	ALOK UPADHAYAY	MAXIMUM HIT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38809	3331227	SANTOSH KUMAR	MAXIMUM INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC214189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38810	3341649	MANJEET KUMAR	MAXIMUM INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC214189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38811	6618579	SHIKHAR	MAXIMUM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2007PTC170111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38812	6626068	AJIT TIWARI	MAXIMUM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2007PTC170111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38813	1540341	SAMEER GANDHI	MAXIMUS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC163219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38814	1540355	SAHANA MUKERJEE	MAXIMUS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC163219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38815	2169348	KUMAR ABHISHEK	MAXIS TECHNO VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38816	5164129	KISHOR KUMAR	MAXIS TECHNO VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38817	5158118	DHARMENDER	MAXJIP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC230479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38818	5158149	SURENDER SINGH	MAXJIP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC230479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38819	309681	RAKESH BHAR	MAXMILE RECRUITERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC140460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38820	322783	SONU BHAR	MAXMILE RECRUITERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC140460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38821	2415179	SUDESH DEVI	MAXOUT AIRCON ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC186441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38822	2415226	GHANSHYAM SINGH	MAXOUT AIRCON ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC186441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38823	2072862	BO LAGERSTEDT	MAXPEAK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2007PTC166627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38824	6582514	BJORN SELLERT	MAXPEAK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2007PTC166627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38825	348303	AKRITI GOENKA	MAXPORT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38826	455609	SACHIN GUPTA	MAXPORT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38827	455845	HEMLATA GUPTA	MAXPORT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38828	2851421	BARUN GHOSH	MAXSECURE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38829	5156964	MAUSUMI GHOSH	MAXSECURE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38830	3097293	ARJUN SINGH	MAXSTAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC209834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38831	3387330	JEET SHARMA	MAXSTAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC209834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38832	3413997	RAJIV KAPOOR	MAXSTAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC209834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38833	3097293	ARJUN SINGH	MAXSTAR INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38834	3387330	JEET SHARMA	MAXSTAR INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38835	3097293	ARJUN SINGH	MAXSTAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC221125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38836	3387330	JEET SHARMA	MAXSTAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC221125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38837	3097293	ARJUN SINGH	MAXSTAR MOBILE CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC204972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38838	3097305	NARENDRA MISHRA	MAXSTAR MOBILE CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC204972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38839	3345705	RAJ KUMAR	MAXSTAR SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC212381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38840	3345735	ANAND KUMAR	MAXSTAR SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC212381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38841	3346125	RAJU MOHAN	MAXSTAR SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC212381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38842	1553874	OMWATI YADAV	MAXTECH BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2012PTC045970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38843	2389977	VED PRAKASH	MAXTECH BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2012PTC045970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38844	289166	VAIBHAV SINHA	MAXTECH RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2007PTC165205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38845	2939915	THOMAS TOUGH	MAXTECH RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2007PTC165205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38846	3248514	CURTIS RALPH WILLIAM HUBER	MAXTECH RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2007PTC165205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38847	2059275	BONG KIM	MAXTIN BUSINESS ADVISORY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38848	228092	KUN LEE	MAXTIN BUSINESS ADVISORY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38849	2883158	SHYAM SINGH	MAXUS CUTE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2010PTC197572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38850	2883181	SANGEETA SINGH	MAXUS CUTE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2010PTC197572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38851	1585988	HIMANSHU AGRAWAL	MAXUS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51500DL2006PTC152559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38852	2650797	VIDISHA BANSAL	MAXUS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51500DL2006PTC152559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38853	1061078	SOM DEWAN	MAXWEALTH ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2007PTC157942	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38854	1412930	NIPUN DIWAN	MAXWEALTH ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2007PTC157942	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38855	631876	GOVIND SHARMA	MAXWELL BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC154009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38856	631904	PUSHPA SHARMA	MAXWELL BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC154009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38857	1532126	SUMIT TANDON	MAXWELL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38858	920837	DHARMENDER PANDEY	MAXWELL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38859	1766059	VINAY SACHDEV	MAXWELL FORGINGS & CASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2007PTC169462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38860	1766063	MANAV SACHDEV	MAXWELL FORGINGS & CASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2007PTC169462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38861	3632455	VIKAS KAUSHIK	MAXWELL INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38862	3632465	SHUBHRA KAUSHIK	MAXWELL INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38863	484758	RAJESH YADAV	MAXWORTH BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38864	484778	SANJAY YADAV	MAXWORTH BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38865	3285010	RUPAN RAJWAR	MAXXCARE MICRO FINANCE	U93000DL2011NPL223357	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38866	3285095	DAS BHARTI	MAXXCARE MICRO FINANCE	U93000DL2011NPL223357	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38867	777248	GURPRESHWAR SHARMA	MAXXCARE MICRO FINANCE	U93000DL2011NPL223357	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38868	1321365	NEETA GUPTA	MAXYCON PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC179826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38869	1321380	VANDANA GUPTA	MAXYCON PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC179826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38870	1321396	ANSHUL GUPTA	MAXYCON PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC179826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38871	2196398	MOHAN RAM	MAXYCON PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC179826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38872	240559	PUNEET JAIN	MAX-ZEALER COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24247DL2004PTC130304	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38873	259487	DAVINDER JAIN	MAX-ZEALER COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24247DL2004PTC130304	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38874	259525	VIJAY DUTTA	MAX-ZEALER COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24247DL2004PTC130304	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38875	1230026	JAGDISH GUPTA	MAY & BAKER THERAPEUTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC168886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38876	1230121	URMIL GUPTA	MAY & BAKER THERAPEUTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC168886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38877	1223364	NARESH SONI	MAYA & ACL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38878	1268994	MUKESH SONI	MAYA & ACL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38879	1117366	RAHUL JUNEJA	MAYA AND PCV REALTYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC222072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38880	1223364	NARESH SONI	MAYA AND PCV REALTYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC222072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38881	1268994	MUKESH SONI	MAYA AND PCV REALTYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC222072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38882	3472681	KARAAN JUNEJA	MAYA AND PCV REALTYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC222072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38883	1268994	MUKESH SONI	MAYA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC237182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38884	7186450	MANISH KUMAR	MAYA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC237182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38885	2112122	RATAN JAIN	MAYA DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38886	2112190	MAYA JAIN	MAYA DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38887	2372961	ABHISHEK KUMAR	MAYA FOAMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17232DL2008PTC185518	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38888	2385059	ANIL KUMAR	MAYA FOAMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17232DL2008PTC185518	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38889	2672874	VINOD SALARIA	MAYA GADGET PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2009PTC191713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38890	2678348	VIRENDER YASHPAL	MAYA GADGET PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2009PTC191713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38891	3445709	DEVANSHU KUMAR	MAYA INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC218355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38892	3446873	IRSHAD AHMAD	MAYA INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC218355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38893	2610908	VISHESH SHARMA	MAYA N MAYA MEDIAWORKZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U22120DL2009PTC190998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38894	2614738	RAHUL SHARMA	MAYA N MAYA MEDIAWORKZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U22120DL2009PTC190998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38895	5178318	VAISHALI JAIN	MAYAAR BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15543DL2012PTC231210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38896	5182502	VIKAS JAIN	MAYAAR BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15543DL2012PTC231210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38897	1295203	ABHISHEK DESHPANDE	MAYAN INFRAVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC215392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38898	1323335	KAMALKISHOR JAISWAL	MAYAN INFRAVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC215392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38899	2413348	SACHIN DESHPANDE	MAYANCO ENGINEERS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U29299DL2005PTC140927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38900	2413356	SULBHA DESHPANDE	MAYANCO ENGINEERS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U29299DL2005PTC140927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38901	2058659	HOSHIAR SINGH	MAYANK AGRI SCIENCEPRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2008PTC038111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38902	2058666	DARSHNA DEVI	MAYANK AGRI SCIENCEPRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2008PTC038111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38903	2310149	BABITA TOMAR	MAYANK BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131630	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38904	649120	RAVINDER TOMAR	MAYANK BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131630	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38905	6525740	JASVINDER TOMAR	MAYANK BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131630	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38906	3182296	MAYANK CHODHARY	MAYANK BUILDERS ANDPLANNERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC128925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38907	3202784	SHASHI SAINI	MAYANK BUILDERS AND PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC128925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38908	3495465	VIJENDER KUMAR	MAYANK CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2011PTC217572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38909	3495467	POONAM UMRAV	MAYANK CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2011PTC217572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38910	3394696	VINAY SISODIA	MAYANK PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC115033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38911	3396878	SHASHI SISODIA	MAYANK PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC115033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38912	1060900	PAWAN JAIN	MAYANK SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL1999PTC100719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38913	1060935	SANTOSH JAIN	MAYANK SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL1999PTC100719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38914	1106332	PRADEEP JAIN	MAYANK SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL1999PTC100719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38915	1195062	SUSHIL JAIN	MAYANK SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL1999PTC100719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38916	3446083	SARITA KAPOOR	MAYANK TEXO FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2011PTC042546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38917	3456687	MAHESH KAPOOR	MAYANK TEXO FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2011PTC042546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38918	3492292	SALOME MAYOWA	MAYDORC TRADEIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC217119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38919	3492770	OLUWADAMILOLA MAYOWA	MAYDORC TRADEIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC217119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38920	1909988	SANGEETA AGGARWAL	MAYFAIR COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38921	2698210	RAJ MISHRA	MAYFAIR COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38922	2698246	ASHOK YADAV	MAYFAIR COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38923	104495	PRADEEP GUPTA	MAYFAIR COMPUSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U00892DL2005PTC138322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38924	139739	LATA GUPTA	MAYFAIR COMPUSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U00892DL2005PTC138322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38925	139783	PRASHANT GUPTA	MAYFAIR COMPUSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U00892DL2005PTC138322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38926	3146484	VINAY KUMAR	MAYFAIR INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168997	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38927	3199632	SUMIT KUMAR	MAYFAIR INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168997	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38928	104495	PRADEEP GUPTA	MAYFAIR MEDICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38929	139690	SUMAN GUPTA	MAYFAIR MEDICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38930	139739	LATA GUPTA	MAYFAIR MEDICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38931	139783	PRASHANT GUPTA	MAYFAIR MEDICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38932	3577031	SRIMANT BORTHAKUR	MAYFIVE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109HR2011PTC043737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38933	3577548	MEENAKSHI BORTHAKUR	MAYFIVE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109HR2011PTC043737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38934	3604854	MANIKANT TOKAS	MAYNAR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC225189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38935	3604861	NARINDER TOKAS	MAYNAR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC225189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38936	2570385	RAJ KUMAR	MAYSHA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2009PTC039105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38937	2576272	RAMESH KUMAR	MAYSHA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2009PTC039105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38938	2695407	MAYANK GOEL	MAYU AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2010PTC208227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38939	2695428	DEVINDER GOEL	MAYU AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2010PTC208227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38940	1130763	ARALIKATTE MEERA	MAYUKA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC166224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38941	16634	NAKKA CHANDRASEKHAR	MAYUKA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC166224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38942	2633844	SUNIL MOR	MAYUR COMMITTED ALLIANCE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38943	2633853	ANIL KUMAR	MAYUR COMMITTED ALLIANCE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38944	1856217	AJAY AGGARWAL	MAYUR INDCHEM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38945	822032	SHAKEEL AHMED	MAYUR INDCHEM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38946	1052180	MOHAMMAD ARIF	MAZDA ENVIRO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC158391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38947	911037	MOHAMMAD ASIF	MAZDA ENVIRO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC158391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38948	2839871	NANAK MEHNDIRATT	MAZDOOR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1996PTC033194	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38949	2840554	TEK CHAND	MAZDOOR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1996PTC033194	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38950	1509335	AMLAN BHATTACHARJYA	MB CAPADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189130	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38951	2274222	SUPARNA BHATTACHARJYA	MB CAPADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189130	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38952	2252033	APDA SINGH	MB INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38953	3109613	AKSHAY MALIK	MB MEDILOGIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC223186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38954	3109692	ARVIND ARYA	MB MEDILOGIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC223186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38955	3521406	AMIT BAGRI	MB PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2011PTC220282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38956	3521407	KARAN SEJWAL	MB PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2011PTC220282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38957	1843578	SHIVANEE BANGIA	MB TELECOM SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2010PTC198104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38958	2615712	VIMAL DAYMA	MB TELECOM SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2010PTC198104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38959	2871818	HARSHARAN SINGH	MB TELECOM SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2010PTC198104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38960	5319830	PRAMOD SINGHANIA	MB TELECOM SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2010PTC198104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38961	2251298	VIJAY LAXMI	MBA MARKTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38962	2262579	ANAND KUMAR	MBA MARKTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38963	2173837	PRAVEEN GAUTAM	MBG GRAND ILLUMINATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38964	2184162	PRİYANK GAUTAM	MBG GRAND ILLUMINATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38965	3422079	MOHIT SINGHAL	MBI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38966	3428880	VIVEK SINGH	MBI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38967	2504549	MONIKA SHARMA	MBIZSUN LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC177351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38968	2543552	AMIT SHARMA	MBIZSUN LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC177351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38969	2176902	KAMAL SATSANGI	MBIZSUN RETAIL MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC189581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38970	2543552	AMIT SHARMA	MBIZSUN RETAIL MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC189581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38971	2607132	ANJALI MARWAHA	MBK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC232898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38972	5163332	ABHIMANYU KAMPANI	MBK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC232898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38973	5163351	ANKUR KAMPANI	MBK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC232898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38974	3019996	RAMESH THAKUR	MBL SALES NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38975	3563004	RITESH KUMAR	MBL SALES NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38976	5222345	AMIT	MBM BRANDS & U PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC233615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

38977	5222348	MOHIT	MBM BRANDS & U PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC233615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38978	5223385	GAUTAM MALHOTRA	MBM BRANDS & U PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2012PTC233615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38979	2019501	PARVEEN PUNDIR	MBM EDUCATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC184969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38980	2229747	SANJAY GAUTAM	MBM EDUCATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC184969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38981	1541866	TAI WO NG	MBM MOBILE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2007PTC164831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38982	1544748	JIN LI	MBM MOBILE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2007PTC164831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38983	2696196	SANJEEV SINGH	MBM SOFTWARE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC131320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38984	2764547	SANJAY SINGH	MBM SOFTWARE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC131320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38985	1541866	TAI WO NG	MBM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38986	1544748	JIN LI	MBM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38987	3171954	NIRANJAN KUMAR	MBN HOSPITALITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC210049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38988	3249846	MANOJ KUMAR	MBN HOSPITALITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC210049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38989	3249898	BIPIN KUMAR	MBN HOSPITALITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC210049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38990	3564297	RADHEY SHYAM	MBRV MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222454	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38991	3564303	RAKESH ARORA	MBRV MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222454	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38992	584389	SUNDEEP ROHILA	MBS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2008PTC172429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38993	584482	MEENAKSHI ROHILA	MBS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2008PTC172429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38994	2020946	MEHBOOB MEHAR	MBS WEB-ANALYSIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38995	2037444	BHUWANESH BHATT	MBS WEB-ANALYSIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38996	2037458	SANDEEP KUMAR	MBS WEB-ANALYSIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38997	2168139	SITA RANI	MBTS HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC204606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38998	2960148	PARMINDER RAJ BAJWA	MBTS HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC204606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
38999	2965491	RAJ KUMAR	MBTS HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC204606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39000	1122575	BHAGWAT PRASHAD	MBTS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39001	1122629	TARA PATHAK	MBTS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39002	1412151	SHALINI AGARWAL	MBTS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39003	3320736	RAJIV CHUGH	MC CORNELL ABROAD EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2011PTC213090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39004	3557190	SANGEETA BATRA	MC CORNELL ABROAD EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2011PTC213090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39005	1683999	NARAYAN CHAKRABORTY	MC ENSOL BIOMASS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2011PTC220126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39006	726722	VIVEK BELTHARIA	MC ENSOL BIOMASS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2011PTC220126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39007	1639744	WEIMIN ZOU	MCC OVERSEAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC167619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39008	1639771	HUILIN GAO	MCC OVERSEAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC167619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39009	2577439	SU XUEPENG	MCC OVERSEAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC167619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39010	5214506	AJAY GUPTA	MCC WASH TEC SYSTEM AND AUTO ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2012PTC234897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39011	5214546	VIPUL GUPTA	MCC WASH TEC SYSTEM AND AUTO ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2012PTC234897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39012	1372021	SATYA CHAUHAN	MCCOY ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC172762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39013	1749992	MAHENDER SINGH	MCCOY ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC172762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39014	2943762	MANUEL COLLAS	MCDLR PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39015	6854539	RAMA DIVEDI	MCDLR PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39016	3499698	EZINNE ODUMS	MCDON IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39017	3499700	DONALD ODUMS	MCDON IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39018	1532905	MUNESH RANA	MCG EMBROIDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134509	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39019	5208303	MUKESH RUSTAGI	MCG EMBROIDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134509	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39020	2542043	ANIL SAREEN	MCKENZIE TRADING COMPNAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC118718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39021	318611	PAWAN SAREEN	MCKENZIE TRADING COMPNAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC118718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39022	2180530	ARJUN GUPTA	MCL STUDIOS PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC227784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39023	3620009	KUMUD SRIVASTAVA	MCL STUDIOS PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC227784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39024	481476	MOTI BOTHRA	MCM PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC169818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39025	76786	MEHAR TANWAR	MCM PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC169818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39026	1625917	MANOJ CHAWLA	MCNEWTON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234560	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39027	6736707	PREETEE KUMARI	MCNEWTON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234560	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39028	1677907	PRATIBHA MONGIA	MCON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39029	1677909	PANKAJ MONGIA	MCON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39030	3469782	MRINAL BAIDYANATH	MCR LIFESCINCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2011PTC042778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39031	3469784	KUNAL BAIDYANATH	MCR LIFESCINCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2011PTC042778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39032	2665281	RAJRITA BHATTACHARJEE	MCR STRATEGIC ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39033	2711824	MANJUSREE CHAKRAVARTY	MCR STRATEGIC ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39034	3469782	MRINAL BAIDYANATH	MCR TECHNOVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39035	3469784	KUNAL BAIDYANATH	MCR TECHNOVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39036	2955430	MAHINDRA SAXENA	MCR TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39037	3525183	RAJENDRA KUMAR	MCR TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39038	3208652	CHAKROMOY BISWAS	MCS EDUCATIONAL COUNCIL OF ALLOPATENTMEDICINE	U24100DL2011NPL227544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39039	3208685	NILKANTH MISAL	MCS EDUCATIONAL COUNCIL OF ALLOPATENTMEDICINE	U24100DL2011NPL227544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39040	3208703	SATISH KARALE	MCS EDUCATIONAL COUNCIL OF ALLOPATENTMEDICINE	U24100DL2011NPL227544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39041	2738418	DAVENDRA SHARMA	MCS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39042	2750962	KAMAL SHARMA	MCS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39043	2744259	ZHIQIANG CAI	MCT DELUXE HONOUR INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39044	5283966	MONIKA TYAGI	MCT DELUXE HONOUR INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39045	5288485	TARUN TYAGI	MCT DELUXE HONOUR INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39046	1396657	BHAWNA ARORA	MCWELL DEVELOPERS PVT LTD	U45201DL2005PTC141148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39047	806949	RAMESH ARORA	MCWELL DEVELOPERS PVT LTD	U45201DL2005PTC141148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39048	3469065	MEENAKSHI DALAL	MD EQUIPMENTS STEAMCLEANING PRIVATELIMITED	U33110DL2012PTC232232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39049	5112441	DHARMAVEER	MD EQUIPMENTS STEAMCLEANING PRIVATELIMITED	U33110DL2012PTC232232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39050	5130032	MANU PAMNEJA	MD ISHA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC229012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39051	5130041	SUSHMA DUA	MD ISHA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC229012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39052	5201857	MUKESH KUMAR	MD VIDYAPEETH INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC232454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39053	5201865	DAVENDRA PANWAR	MD VIDYAPEETH INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC232454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39054	6564914	RAJ SINGH	MD VIDYAPEETH INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC232454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39055	3606551	GYANENDRA KHADKA	MDB NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39056	3606556	KRISHNA NEPALI	MDB NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39057	3606562	SHAHIN PILLI	MDB NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39058	2719083	HARI PARKASH	MDFC MARKETING AND ADVISORY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39059	2719099	BHUPANDER BHARDWAJ	MDFC MARKETING AND ADVISORY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39060	33024	GOPAL KUMAR	MDLR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39061	365543	GOBIND KUMAR	MDLR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39062	33024	GOPAL KUMAR	MDLR DEVELOPERS ANDPROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC129108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39063	365543	GOBIND KUMAR	MDLR DEVELOPERS ANDPROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC129108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39064	33024	GOPAL KUMAR	MDLR HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC146126	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39065	365543	GOBIND KUMAR	MDLR HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC146126	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39066	5184274	VISHNU TANTIA	MDLR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC129094	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39067	6624336	LAKHRAM GOYAL	MDLR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC129094	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39068	1137402	SUBHASH SHARMA	MDM CORPORATE ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39069	3409728	ADITYA SHARMA	MDM CORPORATE ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39070	1137402	SUBHASH SHARMA	MDM SONS & PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC215467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39071	3409728	ADITYA SHARMA	MDM SONS & PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC215467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39072	3063949	ANSHU GUPTA	MDN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39073	3063966	MONIKA GUPTA	MDN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39074	3125515	MOHIT RANA	MDR ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39075	3126382	DEEPAK RANA	MDR ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39076	3351391	TANG LIZHU THONG	MDR SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1999PTC101257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39077	3351409	CHENG MENG LIM	MDR SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1999PTC101257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39078	3351424	CHING HWA LIM	MDR SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1999PTC101257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39079	3387269	SATISH RAI	MDS BROADCAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2011PTC213475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39080	3387771	DILIP RAI	MDS BROADCAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2011PTC213475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39081	2354883	SURESH KUMAR	MDS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC184734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39082	2357910	MAHESH CHAND	MDS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC184734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39083	122910	PREM LALL	MDS SECURITIES LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC058611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39084	19756	SWARNJIT SINGH	MDS SECURITIES LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC058611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39085	2411464	RAMESH ARORA	MDS SECURITIES LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC058611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39086	2703104	SANJAY VARMANI	MDS TECHBASE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39087	6433614	RAJEEV VARMANI	MDS TECHBASE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39088	1506820	ABHAY CHANDRA	M'DU MON POWER AND INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2011PTC227657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39089	3645787	SANGEETA CHANDRA	M'DU MON POWER AND INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2011PTC227657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39090	2519871	SANKET SURI	ME CASA FURNISHINGSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC189135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39091	2613513	MEENAKSHI SURI	ME CASA FURNISHINGSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC189135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39092	2637154	RAJITA SURI	ME CASA FURNISHINGSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC189135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39093	579031	SUSHIL SURI	ME CASA FURNISHINGSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC189135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39094	1864086	OM PRAKASH	ME MEDIA EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC171191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39095	1882159	KRISHAN PAL	ME MEDIA EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC171191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39096	1882160	PANKAJ SINGH	ME MEDIA EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC171191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39097	2121564	SUSHILA RATHI	ME MEDIA EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC171191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39098	398253	SARLA MISHRA	MEC CONSYS INDIA PVT LTD	U31909DL1999PTC100525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39099	715387	VINOD MISHRA	MEC CONSYS INDIA PVT LTD	U31909DL1999PTC100525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39100	1147036	SUDHIR BANSAL	MECANO STORAGE SYSTEM INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39101	1147210	KIRAN GULATI	MECANO STORAGE SYSTEM INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39102	2756798	AAKRITI BANSAL	MECANO STORAGE SYSTEM INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39103	5290458	GOURAV JHANGID	MECHANZEE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2012PTC238242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39104	5290472	PRABHAT SINGH	MECHANZEE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2012PTC238242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39105	5290549	SUMAN BALA	MECHANZEE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2012PTC238242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39106	5197997	AJAJ	MECHATRONICS POWERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2012PTC233807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39107	5198009	QUDDUS ANSARI	MECHATRONICS POWERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2012PTC233807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39108	1667040	AMITENDRA SINGH	MECHBULLS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC166688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39109	1667103	MUKESH JANGHU	MECHBULLS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC166688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39110	6462973	SHAILESH SINGH	MECHBULLS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC166688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39111	1730007	RAMJILAL SINGAL	MECH-TECH SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC107264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39112	849484	GEETA DEVI	MECH-TECH SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC107264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39113	1100488	AJAY PANICKER	MECIT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC112809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39114	2485894	PHALGUNAN KUTTY	MECIT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC112809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39115	2485911	SUSEELA KUNJIKUTTY	MECIT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC112809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39116	990873	NARAYAN MELEPPATTU	MECIT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC112809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39117	2901252	PANKAJ MAAN	MECMAAN HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2010PTC199735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39118	2901287	MANOJ MAAN	MECMAAN HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2010PTC199735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39119	404180	MADHURI SINHA	MECOPS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39120	404309	AVINASH SINHA	MECOPS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39121	92424	SHASHI GARG	MECOPS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39122	1971180	NITIN GUPTA	MECSOFT COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC172916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39123	5309551	DEEPTI GUPTA	MECSOFT COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC172916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39124	127255	VIVEK JOLLY	MED SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U31909DL1983PTC016803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39125	170635	SUMAN JOLLY	MED SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U31909DL1983PTC016803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39126	7802565	GOPAL MALHOTRA	MEDANTA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2011PTC213532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39127	7802569	KAMAL CHOUHAN	MEDANTA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2011PTC213532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39128	5173228	ANCHAL GUPTA	MEDCITY MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC231168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39129	5174292	VINAY SHARMA	MEDCITY MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC231168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39130	3114409	PANKAJ DHINGRA	MEEDGE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39131	3114427	RAJIV MALHOTRA	MEEDGE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39132	1078013	PRIYANKA CHAUDHERY	MEDEX WASTE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39133	1538085	APAR RISHI	MEDEX WASTE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39134	5131880	HIMANSHU ARORA	MEDI AEGIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2011PTC228911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39135	5131884	MAYUR MITTAL	MEDI AEGIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2011PTC228911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39136	2096268	VIJAY KUMAR	MEDI POINT PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC176335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39137	2096290	SANJEEV KUMAR	MEDI POINT PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC176335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39138	2096294	ASHISH KUMAR	MEDI POINT PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC176335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39139	1449083	REKHA SINGH	MEDIA EAGLE EYE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL2002PTC114232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39140	1449097	MUKESH KUMAR	MEDIA EAGLE EYE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL2002PTC114232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39141	2960398	SAYED ALI	MEDIA EXCHANGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC219961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39142	5225376	ABHISHEK SAXENA	MEDIA EXCHANGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2011PTC219961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39143	2059961	SURREN CHANANA	MEDIA FACTORY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2003PTC122230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39144	2082186	CHARANJIT CHANANA	MEDIA FACTORY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2003PTC122230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39145	3291285	ASHISH CHANANA	MEDIA FACTORY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2003PTC122230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39146	20611	PREM RISHI	MEDIA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1993PTC055972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39147	21326	RAJESH GALHOTRA	MEDIA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1993PTC055972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39148	20611	PREM RISHI	MEDIA MAGNETIC CASSETTES LIMITED	U32304DL1990PLC039812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39149	21326	RAJESH GALHOTRA	MEDIA MAGNETIC CASSETTES LIMITED	U32304DL1990PLC039812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39150	2300348	KALPANA GUPTA	MEDIA MAGNETIC CASSETTES LIMITED	U32304DL1990PLC039812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39151	480933	PUSHPENDRA KUMAR	MEDIA WATCH MARKET PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2006PTC155290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39152	488201	DHARMANDER KUMAR	MEDIA WATCH MARKET PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2006PTC155290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39153	1972036	ANKIT MODI	MEDIAKEN PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39154	1972053	SIDHARTH SINGH	MEDIAKEN PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39155	2711735	ADITYA BASU	MEDIAKRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC215782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39156	2711748	PUSKAR BASU	MEDIAKRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC215782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39157	3056762	NADEEM AHMAD	MEDIALIGHT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC207405	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39158	3056811	MOHD KHAN	MEDIALIGHT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC207405	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39159	7464411	MOHD FAISAL	MEDIALIGHT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC207405	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39160	2234821	BALBIR SINGH	MEDIAN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC180628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39161	2241182	ANJAY SINHA	MEDIAN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC180628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39162	1836361	SIVA NAGENDRA NAVULURI	MEDICAL HELP FOUNDATION	U85190DL2012NPL235105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39163	2960398	SAYED ALI	MEDICAL HELP FOUNDATION	U85190DL2012NPL235105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39164	5101740	DEEPAK SACHDEVA	MEDICAL YOGA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2012PTC236600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39165	5101757	SANJEEV KUMAR	MEDICAL YOGA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2012PTC236600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39166	1595205	LAXMI PARWAL	MEDICO RECREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL1996PTC080801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39167	447185	MUNISHWAR PARNAMI	MEDICO RECREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL1996PTC080801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39168	1410321	SUNIL SAINI	MEDICONCEPTS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39169	3015010	ANSHU SOOD	MEDICONCEPTS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39170	7563095	AMIT DOHROO	MEDICONCEPTS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39171	3376776	ASHOK CHAUHAN	MEDICONNECT SURGICAL AND ORTHOPAEDICIMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS CTS COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U33110DL2011PTC214361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39172	3421397	SACHIN CHAUHAN	MEDICONNECT SURGICAL AND ORTHOPAEDICIMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS CTS COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U33110DL2011PTC214361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39173	2113705	SAROJ SINGH	MEDICORES HOMOEOPATHIC LABORATORYPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39174	2130393	RAKESH KUMAR	MEDICORES HOMOEOPATHIC LABORATORYPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39175	2130395	RAHUL KUMAR	MEDICORES HOMOEOPATHIC LABORATORYPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39176	2130400	RINKU KUMARI	MEDICORES HOMOEOPATHIC LABORATORYPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39177	2136019	DURGA BHAWANIPURI	MEDICORES HOMOEOPATHIC LABORATORYPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39178	2231522	SAHIL GARG	MEDICROSS LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2012PTC231980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39179	5182536	SAGAR GARG	MEDICROSS LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2012PTC231980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39180	1936871	SUNIL SHARMA	MEDICROSS MEDICAMENTS LIMITED	U24232DL2011PLC213715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39181	1936889	NEERAJ DEWAN	MEDICROSS MEDICAMENTS LIMITED	U24232DL2011PLC213715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39182	740538	BUENDRA JAIN	MEDICROSS MEDICAMENTS LIMITED	U24232DL2011PLC213715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39183	1621208	RITIK BAJAJ	MEDIDYNE MEDICALS PVT LTD	U74899DL1984PTC019085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39184	1622599	RAJAN BAJAJ	MEDIDYNE MEDICALS PVT LTD	U74899DL1984PTC019085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39185	1149406	CHETAN AGGARWAL	MEDILAND INDIA PVTLTD	U51909HR1994PTC032251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39186	1149438	VISHNU AGGARWAL	MEDILAND INDIA PVTLTD	U51909HR1994PTC032251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39187	1527825	DHARAM GOEL	MEDILLIGENCE LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATELIMITED	U24100HR2007PTC037096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39188	1527896	VIKRAM DUTT	MEDILLIGENCE LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATELIMITED	U24100HR2007PTC037096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39189	1749973	UMESH KUMAR	MEDILLION ORGANIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2006PTC144569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39190	2292796	ASHWANI TANEJA	MEDIPULSE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110HR2008PTC038410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39191	3097635	DIMPLE TANEJA	MEDIPULSE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110HR2008PTC038410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39192	2846391	MANOJ MADAN	MEDIQUIP ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39193	6362292	SOMNATH MAHANTA	MEDIQUIP ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39194	2961793	ANU NARAYAN	MEDIQUIP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059768	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39195	983300	VISWANATHAN NARAYAN	MEDIQUIP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059768	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39196	1621208	RITIK BAJAJ	MEDISPHERE MARKETING LIMITED	U51109DL1988PLC032698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39197	1622599	RAJAN BAJAJ	MEDISPHERE MARKETING LIMITED	U51109DL1988PLC032698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39198	2631638	RAHIL BAJAJ	MEDISPHERE MARKETING LIMITED	U51109DL1988PLC032698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39199	2089394	VINOD KUMAR	MEDITERRANEAN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39200	5245985	SUNITA	MEDITERRANEAN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39201	1351201	RAJESH TANEJA	MEDITERRANEAN HOSPITALITY HOLIDAYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC139789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39202	2727831	NEERU TANEJA	MEDITERRANEAN HOSPITALITY HOLIDAYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC139789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39203	7073547	VANDANA GODARA	MEDIUS DESTINATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2012PTC045315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39204	7532044	AKSHAY GODARA	MEDIUS DESTINATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2012PTC045315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39205	298051	INDU MISHRA	MEDIWAYS PHARMACEUTICALS PVT.LTD.	U24231DL1992PTC047953	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39206	298170	MEERA MISHRA	MEDIWAYS PHARMACEUTICALS PVT.LTD.	U24231DL1992PTC047953	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39207	549044	HIMANSHU KHARE	MEDIX LABORATORIES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC089850	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39208	549158	ANJALI KHARE	MEDIX LABORATORIES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC089850	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39209	6531429	YOGESH SHARMA	MEDIX LABORATORIES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC089850	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39210	313332	MAHESH PILANIA	MEDLEY ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2009PTC190958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39211	390389	MEENU PILANIA	MEDLEY ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2009PTC190958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39212	313332	MAHESH PILANIA	MEDLEY SPIRITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15510DL2009PTC193651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39213	390389	MEENU PILANIA	MEDLEY SPIRITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15510DL2009PTC193651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39214	2442523	SHADAB ALAM	MEDOF INTEGRATED SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39215	2632861	OBAID KHAN	MEDOF INTEGRATED SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39216	310702	MEENAKSHI SHARMA	MEDORS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2006PTC154323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39217	310753	RAMESH SHARMA	MEDORS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2006PTC154323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39218	310702	MEENAKSHI SHARMA	MEDORS RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39219	310753	RAMESH SHARMA	MEDORS RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39220	6621401	JISTYMOL ENCHATHANATH	MEDSTAFF TEACHING ACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC200885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39221	6621416	SHUJIN VARGHESE	MEDSTAFF TEACHING ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC200885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39222	2329281	RAKESH CHOUHARY	MEEK HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC184781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39223	2329306	UMESH CHOUHARY	MEEK HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC184781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39224	2337847	RAJESH CHOUHARY	MEEK HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC184781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39225	1236303	PRADEEP MEENA	MEENA DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC120779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39226	1236314	AMOD MEENA	MEENA DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC120779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39227	1761617	SOM SHARMA	MEENAKSHI AYURVEDIC SOAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2004PTC124459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39228	1775464	MEENAKSHI SHARMA	MEENAKSHI AYURVEDIC SOAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2004PTC124459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39229	2093189	DEEPAK JAIN	MEENAKSHI FERTILIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC145025	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39230	6469261	GAUTAM JAIN	MEENAKSHI FERTILIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC145025	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39231	2535660	CHOUHARY GHANGHAS	MEENAKSHI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39232	2942416	RAVINDER GHANGHASH	MEENAKSHI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39233	385733	SAVITRI AGARWAL	MEENAKSHI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027232	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39234	6583087	CHIRAG BANSAL	MEENAKSHI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027232	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39235	1598553	HANIFA KHAN	MEER ORGANIC AND AGRO PRODUCTS LIMITED	U24119DL2004PLC125036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39236	783886	MEER KHAN	MEER ORGANIC AND AGRO PRODUCTS LIMITED	U24119DL2004PLC125036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39237	783894	SHAMEEM KHAN	MEER ORGANIC AND AGRO PRODUCTS LIMITED	U24119DL2004PLC125036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39238	2342617	WILLIAM MATHEW	MEERA AIRCONDITIONING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2008PTC185050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39239	2342653	WATSON MATHEW	MEERA AIRCONDITIONING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2008PTC185050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39240	1048579	MOLSHRI PACHAURI	MEERAJ APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC132199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39241	1059073	VINAY SANTUKA	MEERAJ APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC132199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39242	1066501	ROHIT KHAITAN	MEERUT BOTTLERS PVT. LTD.	U99999DL1971PTC005493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39243	1553212	HARGOVIND KHAITAN	MEERUT BOTTLERS PVT. LTD.	U99999DL1971PTC005493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39244	1553226	SAVITRI KHAITAN	MEERUT BOTTLERS PVT. LTD.	U99999DL1971PTC005493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39245	2435081	KOMAL BATHLA	MEERUT ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC224742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39246	277961	SUDHIR BATHLA	MEERUT ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC224742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39247	3474830	GIRISH AGARWAL	MEERUT STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27108DL2011PTC217177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39248	3482677	SAURABH GUPTA	MEERUT STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27108DL2011PTC217177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39249	1936762	MANJEET KAUR	MEETA DEEP FREEZE LIMITED	U29191DL1997PLC089313	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39250	1958204	SUKHPAL SINGH	MEETA DEEP FREEZE LIMITED	U29191DL1997PLC089313	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39251	223711	SHAILENDRA SIDHU	MEETA DEEP FREEZE LIMITED	U29191DL1997PLC089313	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39252	1615190	PARSHANT KHANNA	MEETALI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31409DL2008PTC172552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39253	1749861	GOPAL KUMAR	MEETALI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31409DL2008PTC172552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39254	5142919	MAHE	MEEZAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2012PTC230402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39255	5142926	MANTASHA ALAM	MEEZAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2012PTC230402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39256	248998	SUMAN GOPAL	MEGA CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2006PTC153549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39257	249027	SAMARTH GOPAL	MEGA CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2006PTC153549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39258	5138347	JAIN JAIN	MEGA EATABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC241251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39259	5354733	SANJAY VERMA	MEGA EATABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC241251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39260	23113	PREM VIJESHWAR	MEGA EXCELLENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2002PTC114299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39261	2912660	NAVDEEP VIJESHWAR	MEGA EXCELLENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2002PTC114299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39262	1165510	KIRANJEET SINGH	MEGA GAMEMASTER PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL1998PTC092586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39263	1391525	BACHAN SINGH	MEGA GAMEMASTER PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL1998PTC092586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39264	3355825	SAROJ RAUT	MEGA HUB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC212405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39265	3355909	AJAY PATEL	MEGA HUB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC212405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39266	248709	PRAHARSH NARAIN	MEGA INTERIORS AND DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC121343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39267	248762	AKSHAY MATHUR	MEGA INTERIORS AND DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC121343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39268	2841727	AKHILESH MAURYA	MEGA SMILE EDUMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC201306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39269	3020725	GHANSHYAM MAURYA	MEGA SMILE EDUMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC201306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39270	2460743	TANVIR SINGH	MEGA SOFT NET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39271	617329	SAURABH BHARDWAJ	MEGA SOFT NET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39272	2010568	JITENDER ARORA	MEGA STAR CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC239766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39273	5336007	JATIN	MEGA STAR CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2012PTC239766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39274	3166928	GAURAV RAMAJEE	MEGA TALENT HUNT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC209998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39275	3166951	ROHIT YOGI	MEGA TALENT HUNT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC209998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39276	1110188	PREM PURI	MEGA TRACKING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35990DL2010PTC205616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39277	934822	KAMAL KUMAR	MEGA TRACKING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35990DL2010PTC205616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39278	2334001	RAVI KAUR BAKSHI	MEGABRIGHT SIGNS & LIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2008PTC184129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39279	2334003	DEEN BANDHU BAKSHI	MEGABRIGHT SIGNS & LIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2008PTC184129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39280	2474796	AMRIT BAKSHI	MEGABRIGHT SIGNS & LIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2008PTC184129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39281	2110621	PARHLAD SINGH	MEGAMIND INSTITUTE OF FINANCIAL MARKETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2010PTC040921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39282	3122232	RAJESH KUMAR	MEGAMIND INSTITUTE OF FINANCIAL MARKETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2010PTC040921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39283	3128849	RAJESH SHARMA	MEGAMIND INSTITUTE OF FINANCIAL MARKETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2010PTC040921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39284	1916473	DHANANJAY TIWARY	MEGAMIND IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC156783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39285	2051335	MAMTA LAL	MEGAMIND IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC156783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39286	5228942	MUNEESH PANDEY	MEGAPRO INFOMEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2012PTC233864	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39287	5228979	VISHNU PANDEY	MEGAPRO INFOMEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2012PTC233864	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39288	6592962	NARESH PANDEY	MEGATECH MEDIA LIMITED	U22120DL2008PLC213246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39289	7717357	AJAY JHA	MEGATECH MEDIA LIMITED	U22120DL2008PLC213246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39290	7733014	NEELAM PANDEY	MEGATECH MEDIA LIMITED	U22120DL2008PLC213246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39291	3257371	ANIL VERMA	MEGATECH REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39292	3257424	LOKESH GARG	MEGATECH REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39293	2536392	RAJESH DEVI RAM	MEGATOUCH MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39294	2576642	DEEPAK KUMAR	MEGATOUCH MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39295	3072312	ADITYA SINGH	MEGHA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC201130	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39296	6838019	ANJU CHAUHAN	MEGHA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC201130	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39297	1156611	NARENDER KUMAR	MEGHA ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC090204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39298	1156703	RAJ AGGARWAL	MEGHA ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC090204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39299	3401950	LOKESH KUMAR	MEGHA FAIRDEAL SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39300	5357406	ANJU DAYAL	MEGHA FAIRDEAL SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39301	1143474	NARESH PUNJABI	MEGHA GRANITES PVT LTD	U74900DL1996PTC081472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39302	1143561	SUDESH PUNJABI	MEGHA GRANITES PVT LTD	U74900DL1996PTC081472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39303	2481498	RADHA PUNJABI	MEGHA GRANITES PVT LTD	U74900DL1996PTC081472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39304	2240052	BIJAY SINGH	MEGHA LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC180754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39305	2332202	MUNGESH SINGH	MEGHA LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC180754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39306	3004095	HATENDER KUMAR	MEGHA TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC203677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39307	3004151	MEGHA LAWAS	MEGHA TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC203677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39308	1312232	RADHESHYAM AGARWALA	MEGHALAYA FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1998PTC096058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39309	1312271	SANJAY AGARWAL	MEGHALAYA FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1998PTC096058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39310	1564203	SNEHA MALHOTRA	MEGHDOOT APPLIANCESLIMITED	U29309DL1999PLC099114	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39311	5330947	HITESH MALHOTRA	MEGHDOOT APPLIANCESLIMITED	U29309DL1999PLC099114	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39312	652236	SANJEEV MALHOTRA	MEGHDOOT APPLIANCESLIMITED	U29309DL1999PLC099114	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39313	2157771	ASHOK PATANKAR	MEGHLA INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1982PTC014605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39314	2188249	SREEKUMAR KODANGIL	MEGHLA INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1982PTC014605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39315	1031664	ABHIMANYU VERMA	MEGHRAJ FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL1982PTC014881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39316	1517080	MALA VERMA	MEGHRAJ FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL1982PTC014881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39317	3559575	VIJAY KUMAR	MEGNETRON HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39318	3559648	HARI CHAND	MEGNETRON HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC221785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39319	310797	ASHWANI NAYAR	MEGNOSTAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC134838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39320	311113	MRS VENU NAYAR	MEGNOSTAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC134838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39321	2327832	GURMEET WALIA	MEGNOSTAR TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39322	310797	ASHWANI NAYAR	MEGNOSTAR TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39323	2273564	SWAPAN GIRI	MEHAK CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC162480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39324	2628580	MITHU GIRI	MEHAK CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC162480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39325	2754429	RENU GOYAL	MEHAK FREIGHT CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC195329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39326	2754438	AJAY GOYAL	MEHAK FREIGHT CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC195329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39327	197437	SANJAY KHANNA	MEHAK GEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29130DL1997PTC089898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39328	6820964	SAHEJ KHANNA	MEHAK GEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29130DL1997PTC089898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39329	2174433	MUKESH SHARMA	MEHAK LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2012PTC239991	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39330	5338410	MANJU	MEHAK LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2012PTC239991	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39331	163493	PAWAN GARG	MEHAK METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC128137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39332	186574	PARVEEN GARG	MEHAK METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC128137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39333	3322535	KAILASH GUPTA	MEHANDIPUR BALAJI RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC212336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39334	3322547	NEERAJ GUPTA	MEHANDIPUR BALAJI RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC212336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39335	3324862	KRISHNA DEVI	MEHANDIPUR BALAJI RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC212336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39336	3324872	ANITA GUPTA	MEHANDIPUR BALAJI RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC212336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39337	3324878	DIPTI GUPTA	MEHANDIPUR BALAJI RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC212336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39338	1038815	JASJIT PURI	MEHAR ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2006PTC156359	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39339	2055280	SIMMII PURI	MEHAR ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2006PTC156359	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39340	1527676	ANIS UR RAHMAN	MEHAR IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC165565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39341	1527712	SOHAIL ANIS	MEHAR IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC165565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39342	1527730	MOONIS REHMAN	MEHAR IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC165565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39343	1527769	MUSHARAF ALI	MEHAR IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC165565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39344	3574185	SYED ZAIDI	MEHER CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2001PTC111052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39345	3591779	MEHRUN ZAIDI	MEHER CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2001PTC111052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39346	6966295	AREENA	MEHER CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2001PTC111052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39347	1236807	CHARANJIT SINGH	MEHER IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC231195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39348	3175028	RAMNEET KAUR	MEHER IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC231195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39349	92358	KRISHAN KUMAR	MEHMAN CHIT FUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39350	92455	HARISH KUMAR	MEHMAN CHIT FUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39351	2105225	RAKESH MEHNDIRATTA	MEHNDIRATTA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15496DL2001PTC110485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39352	678437	SEEMA MEHNDIRATTA	MEHNDIRATTA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15496DL2001PTC110485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39353	3287590	RENU DEDHWAL	MEHR PHOTONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2000PTC106379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39354	3288555	BRAJESH DEDHWAL	MEHR PHOTONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2000PTC106379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39355	829729	NASIMUL HODA	MEH-RA CINE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2006PTC145363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39356	829805	MAHAPARA RESHMI	MEH-RA CINE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2006PTC145363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39357	2183623	AMEETA MEHRA	MEHRA DEVELOPERS AND FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01409DL1971PTC005919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39358	357209	DEVIKA MEHRA	MEHRA DEVELOPERS AND FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01409DL1971PTC005919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39359	1348057	GURDEEP SINGH	MEHRA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL2004PTC127031	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39360	1348799	SURINDER KAUR	MEHRA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL2004PTC127031	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39361	1203956	KAMINI KHANNA	MEHRA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1974PTC007031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39362	1203984	RAKESH KHANNA	MEHRA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1974PTC007031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39363	2771671	RIYAZUDDIN ABDUL	MEHRAN SALES AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52602DL2005PTC142172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39364	2771796	MAQSOOD HUSAIN	MEHRAN SALES AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52602DL2005PTC142172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39365	3433426	LAKSH MEHRISH	MEHRISHI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC215785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39366	3433463	URVASHI MEHRISH	MEHRISHI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC215785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39367	2770812	ASHOK VERMA	MEHRUN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39368	2770833	ABDUL SAKIR	MEHRUN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39369	1303802	MANMOHAN MEHTA	MEHTA AUTOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39370	215236	DHIRAJ MEHTA	MEHTA AUTOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39371	1303802	MANMOHAN MEHTA	MEHTA NATURAL GAS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U40200DL2006PTC156634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39372	215236	DHIRAJ MEHTA	MEHTA NATURAL GAS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U40200DL2006PTC156634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39373	895254	MEENU MEHTA	MEHTA NATURAL GAS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U40200DL2006PTC156634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39374	1037201	GAUTAM MEHTA	MEHTA OFFSET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39375	1037210	HARI KAPOOR	MEHTA OFFSET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39376	3127271	NANAK MEHTA	MEHTA OFFSET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39377	2203966	SANJEEV MEHTA	MEHTA PACK SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1999PTC101991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39378	2260174	ANURAG MEHTA	MEHTA PACK SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1999PTC101991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39379	5206461	HIMANSHU MEHTA	MEHTA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC232634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39380	5206464	SUDHANSHU MEHTA	MEHTA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC232634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39381	3562395	PARVEEN MEHTA	MEHTA SYNTHETIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39382	3562396	PRASHANT MEHTA	MEHTA SYNTHETIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39383	1196441	RAJAN JINDAL	MEHUL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39384	5225296	PRADEEP GUTPA	MEHUL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39385	1568672	MUSTAFA ARIF	MEHUL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39386	2053493	AMITABH MISHRA	MEHUL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39387	1508246	MOHIT KHANNA	MEKASTER ECOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29297DL2010PTC211781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39388	2832695	SURINDER SINGH	MEKASTER ECOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29297DL2010PTC211781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39389	305022	VIRENDAR TREHAN	MEKASTER ECOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29297DL2010PTC211781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39390	5243125	AMANPREET SODHI	MEKASTER ECOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29297DL2010PTC211781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39391	2509342	HARDESH MEHTA	MEKASTER INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1990PTC042181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39392	305022	VIRENDAR TREHAN	MEKASTER INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1990PTC042181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39393	305174	VIJAY CHAWLA	MEKASTER INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1990PTC042181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39394	2099341	HARISH BANGA	MEKASTER TOOLS LIMITED	U51909DL1991PLC044032	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39395	2509342	HARDESH MEHTA	MEKASTER TOOLS LIMITED	U51909DL1991PLC044032	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39396	305022	VIRENDAR TREHAN	MEKASTER TOOLS LIMITED	U51909DL1991PLC044032	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39397	305174	VIJAY CHAWLA	MEKASTER TOOLS LIMITED	U51909DL1991PLC044032	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39398	406769	MAHADEV ORAM	MELANGE DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122042	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39399	407028	KIRTI ORAM	MELANGE DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122042	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39400	5277218	VIPI SHARMA	MELIORATE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC236576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39401	5277219	VIRENDER SHARMA	MELIORATE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC236576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39402	2039253	YATISH PATHAK	MELISSARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC204692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39403	2093980	ROBERT KNEEBONE	MELISSARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC204692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39404	362751	MUKESH GUPTA	MELLOW EMBROIDERS & LACES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2006PTC153519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39405	395702	UPASANA GUPTA	MELLOW EMBROIDERS & LACES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2006PTC153519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39406	2947568	RAKESH GAUR	MELLTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010FTC040334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39407	3305806	RAJESH KHETRAPAL	MELLTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010FTC040334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39408	1083131	YATENDER SHARMA	MEMAA MOULDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U00349DL2005PTC139909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39409	851676	REKHA SHARMA	MEMAA MOULDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U00349DL2005PTC139909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39410	2827648	PARVESH LILOTHIA	MEMO EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC198553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39411	2827665	SARVESH LILOTHIA	MEMO EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC198553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39412	2827786	HARISH LILOTHIA	MEMO EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC198553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39413	872201	BISWAROOP CHOWDHURY	MEMORY LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC171283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39414	872364	NEERJA CHOWDHARY	MEMORY LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC171283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39415	5269549	ABHAY KUMAR	MEMORY SQUARE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC236124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39416	5269570	MANISH KUMAR	MEMORY SQUARE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC236124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39417	2782670	RITU CHHABRA	MENDAKANI FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC196609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39418	2782754	BRIJ PABREJA	MENDAKANI FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC196609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39419	1275244	SMITHA MENON	MENON AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39420	1724982	SATISH MENON	MENON AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39421	3130707	MANOJ KUMAR	MENSA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC209152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39422	3132641	RAJEEV KUMAR	MENSA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC209152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39423	1434493	SHYAM GUPTA	MENTOR APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC163492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39424	1434932	RAM GUPTA	MENTOR APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC163492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39425	6699635	MANAS BORKATAKI	MENTOR COMPUTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39426	6700858	SASHANKA SARMAH	MENTOR COMPUTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39427	1096573	DHARMENDRA RAO	MENTOR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2007PTC158653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39428	2751189	RABINDRA MOHAPATRA	MENTOR E-SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC140645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39429	3053022	SOVA MOHAPATRA	MENTOR E-SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC140645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39430	1882028	RAJEEV PUNJ	MENTOR JUPITER TECHNOSOFT LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC173760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39431	1910823	DEVENDER SINGH	MENTOR JUPITER TECHNOSOFT LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC173760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39432	919982	RAKESH GUPTA	MENTOR JUPITER TECHNOSOFT LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC173760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39433	3276243	HARISH TIWARI	MENTOR SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC210643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39434	6936710	MANISH TIWARI	MENTOR SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC210643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39435	3637546	BABITA SHARMA	MENTORS ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39436	3637550	GIRISH SHARMA	MENTORS ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39437	2847952	ATUL KUMAR	MENTORYS MARKETING AND CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39438	5181485	GUNJAN SRIVASTWA	MENTORYS MARKETING AND CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39439	1557561	MEENU GOEL	MEP FABTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC165900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39440	1557611	PRADUMAN GOEL	MEP FABTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC165900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39441	2732518	MOHAMMAD ARIF	MEPTECH ENGINEERINGAND CONTRACTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC216052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39442	3448744	MOHAMMAD ALAM	MEPTECH ENGINEERINGAND CONTRACTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC216052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39443	3476004	MOHAMMAD KHAH	MEPTECH ENGINEERINGAND CONTRACTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC216052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39444	3437244	MANOJ GROVER	MERA DREAM HOME BUILDERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC217774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39445	3437276	JYOTI GROVER	MERA DREAM HOME BUILDERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC217774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39446	2492553	MEGHA GUPTA	MERA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39447	90052	RAJAT GUPTA	MERA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39448	2042706	NEELESHTI WARI	MERA PHARMA DOT COMPRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2009PTC188418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39449	2042777	NIVENJEET TIWARI	MERA PHARMA DOT COMPRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2009PTC188418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39450	2044074	MUKESH KUMAR	MERA PHARMA DOT COMPRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2009PTC188418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39451	2422844	PUJA BHATIA	MERAGON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT & SEARCHCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U70102HR2009PTC039678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39452	3498253	SURESH BHATIA	MERAGON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT & SEARCHCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U70102HR2009PTC039678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39453	2145475	PRATIMA GURUNG	MERAPPS COMPUTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC241211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39454	2354585	RUBEN CHHETRI	MERAPPS COMPUTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC241211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39455	5332030	AMRIT CHHETRI	MERAPPS COMPUTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC241211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39456	5315317	PRIYA ARORA	MERCADO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC239492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39457	5315322	JATIN	MERCADO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC239492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39458	2239774	SURINDERA RAWAT	MERCURY AIRTRIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC181454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39459	2246851	GANGA RAWAT	MERCURY AIRTRIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC181454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39460	7189174	SAT NARAYAN	MERCURY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138868	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39461	7725474	ASHOK SINGH	MERCURY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138868	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39462	32452	KISHORE ANAND	MERCURY COLOR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC123883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39463	32559	SALIL MALOHTRA	MERCURY COLOR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC123883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39464	1730613	MEHARJIT AHLUWALIA	MERCURY COMNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC142991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39465	1730880	RAUNAK AHLUWALIA	MERCURY COMNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC142991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39466	1154484	PRADIP CHAKRAVARTY	MERCURY CRANES & HOISTS LIMITED	U29295DL1982PLC013624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39467	1388315	MADHU CHAKRAVARTY	MERCURY CRANES & HOISTS LIMITED	U29295DL1982PLC013624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39468	2239908	DHRUBA CHAKRABORTY	MERCURY CRANES & HOISTS LIMITED	U29295DL1982PLC013624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39469	2239909	JOYDEEP CHAKRAVARTY	MERCURY CRANES & HOISTS LIMITED	U29295DL1982PLC013624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39470	1205551	AJAY MISHRA	MERCURY INFOSOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC177550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39471	1213211	MEERA MISHRA	MERCURY INFOSOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC177550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39472	3105597	SAURABH SINGH	MERCURY INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC205227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39473	3105611	SHIV SINGH	MERCURY INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC205227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39474	1199656	ANJALIKA SOMANY	MERCURY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	L65993DL1972PLC005958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39475	314149	OM BHALOTIA	MERCURY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	L65993DL1972PLC005958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39476	82827	SHARAD SOMANY	MERCURY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	L65993DL1972PLC005958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39477	2228854	SANJIV JAIN	MERCURY OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC115406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39478	2444066	NAUSHAD ALI	MERCURY TILES IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39479	2448522	LIYAKAT ALI	MERCURY TILES IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39480	2341229	BIRJESH CHATURVEDI	MERCY TRADING PVT LTD	U52190DL2001PTC110419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39481	2341264	ANJU CHATURVEDI	MERCY TRADING PVT LTD	U52190DL2001PTC110419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39482	2466889	GOBINDI DEVI	MERCY TRADING PVT LTD	U52190DL2001PTC110419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39483	2521365	SATYSHWAR BAHUGUNA	MERCY TRADING PVT LTD	U52190DL2001PTC110419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39484	98092	PREM KUMAR	MERCY TRADING PVT LTD	U52190DL2001PTC110419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39485	2410514	YUDHISH JAIN	MERI SHOP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC044047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39486	515367	ANIL JAIN	MERI SHOP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC044047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39487	3034557	KALIM SAIPI	MERIDIAN GOLD PRODUCT PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC226854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39488	5103525	MOHD MUBARK	MERIDIAN GOLD PRODUCT PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC226854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39489	127316	PARAS PANCHOLI	MERIDIAN RADIOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39490	1346411	AMITA MARY	MERIDIAN RADIOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39491	197272	ANJALI LOURDA	MERIDIAN RADIOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39492	46983	RAKESH BHATIA	MERIT EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2000PTC107661	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39493	47040	ARTI BHATIA	MERIT EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2000PTC107661	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39494	2246299	SURABHI KALSI	MERITABLE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC209732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39495	2813317	PAWAN SHARMA	MERITABLE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC209732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39496	173144	THENGINGAL RAJAN	MERITEC INDIA LIMITED	U31300DL1972PLC099743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39497	173204	BRIJ SHARMA	MERITEC INDIA LIMITED	U31300DL1972PLC099743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39498	173231	V MURTHY	MERITEC INDIA LIMITED	U31300DL1972PLC099743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39499	2308392	GAURAV GULATI	MERITXELL FERRE DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2010PTC204063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39500	2756378	MIRA JHALA	MERITXELL FERRE DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATELIMITED	U74994DL2010PTC204063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39501	1116361	MUKESH PANDEY	MERODIZE MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39502	1333581	RAJESH PANDEY	MERODIZE MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39503	2922236	DEEPAK GOEL	MEROS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC199018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39504	5331453	RAJESHWARI GOEL	MEROS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC199018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39505	1015516	RAJESH SINGH	MERRUT STONE HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39506	1140574	VIKAS GARG	MERRUT STONE HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39507	573725	GYAN GARG	MERRUT STONE HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39508	322202	RAJESH ARORA	MERRY LAND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39509	3263382	HANS CHOWDHRY	MERRY LAND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39510	1525906	RISHIPAL SINGH	MERRY MART MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39511	1850823	RAJESH TEWARI	MERRY MART MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39512	3113688	KUMAR SAHIL	MERRY MART MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39513	3317361	SANDEEP SHARMA	MERRYLAND BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC235200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39514	3320699	TAPASWI SHARMA	MERRYLAND BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC235200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39515	5107478	VIKRAM SHARMA	MERRYLAND BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC235200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39516	6680610	VIKAS DUREJA	MERRYLAND BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC235200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39517	3317361	SANDEEP SHARMA	MERRYLAND HOSPITALSAND ORBIT DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110HR2011PTC042049	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39518	5107478	VIKRAM SHARMA	MERRYLAND HOSPITALSAND ORBIT DIAGNOSTIC CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110HR2011PTC042049	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39519	5121408	HIRA CHAND	MERU ADVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC227833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39520	5121455	LOKENDRA CHAND	MERU ADVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC227833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39521	3396423	ALEXANDER FRIEBORG	MERU HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC236619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39522	5279045	LENNART FRIEBORG	MERU HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC236619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39523	292465	DINESH JAIN	MERU IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050354	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39524	292528	YOGESH JAIN	MERU IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050354	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39525	1352752	JATINDER SINGH	MERVILLE HOTEL & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC224494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39526	2504211	PALLAVI SINGH	MERVILLE HOTEL & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC224494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39527	2475632	GAURAV VERMA	MES TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39528	2475644	RACHNA VERMA	MES TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39529	3495993	ADESH SINGH	MESCO HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC218305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39530	3495998	POONAM POONAM	MESCO HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC218305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39531	7149587	RAJPAL SIKARWAR	MESCO HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC218305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39532	5143168	UMESH SHARMA	MET CROP TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC237677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39533	6419355	VIVEK JHA	MET CROP TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC237677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39534	1889440	JAI YADAV	METAASO SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC153559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39535	1889452	RENU YADAV	METAASO SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC153559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39536	5353191	MANISHA PANDEY	META-INF SOFTWARE LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC241320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39537	5353694	VIJAY DUBEY	META-INF SOFTWARE LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC241320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39538	875100	RAJKUMAR CHAUHAN	METAL CANS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39539	2298805	KRISHNA DAS	METAL GOTHIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC183317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39540	2312896	SUMIT DAS	METAL GOTHIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC183317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39541	3456777	TARUN SINGHAL	METAL GREY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC216824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39542	3456784	CHANDER MOHAN	METAL GREY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC216824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39543	2401070	RAJKUMARSINGHPARI HAR	METALLIKA LOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC121388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39544	2401089	MUGIS AHMAD	METALLIKA LOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC121388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39545	2401111	JAMAL YOUSUF KHAN	METALLIKA LOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC121388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39546	2401127	AEJAZ HAFEEZ	METALLIKA LOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC121388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39547	2466358	JAMSHED ANWAR	METALLIKA LOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC121388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39548	5224403	VARDHMAN JAIN	METALMINE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233439	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39549	5224557	DEVENDRA RASTOGI	METALMINE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233439	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39550	1100634	ANJU KHANNA	METAPHOR EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2001PTC109997	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39551	905002	PRAN KHANNA	METAPHOR EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2001PTC109997	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39552	905054	SAMEER KHANNA	METAPHOR EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2001PTC109997	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39553	3486997	PUNEET SHARMA	METAPHOR PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2011PTC219900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39554	3487009	SANJAY PANDEY	METAPHOR PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2011PTC219900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39555	3512619	EASO MATHEW	METAPHOR PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2011PTC219900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39556	1079238	ASHEESH VASHISHT	METAPHOR TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39557	2827149	KAMLESH VASHISHT	METAPHOR TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39558	1237373	PRIYANKA GUPTA	METASHINE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2009PTC190774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39559	2741724	VIKRAM GUPTA	METASHINE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2009PTC190774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39560	1628432	DEEPAK KOUL	METASOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39561	2510628	MANISH KUMAR	METASOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39562	2043351	ANAND SHYAM	METATRENDZ CONCEPTS& SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113HR2011PTC043319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39563	3544717	SHIVAM SHRIVASTAV	METATRENDZ CONCEPTS& SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113HR2011PTC043319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39564	3544720	ROHIT KUMAR	METATRENDZ CONCEPTS& SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113HR2011PTC043319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39565	3544737	PARANKUSHA SESHADRI	METATRENDZ CONCEPTS& SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113HR2011PTC043319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39566	5220219	SAURABH GUPTA	METAWING ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34103DL2012PTC238137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39567	5225012	NARESH GUPTA	METAWING ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34103DL2012PTC238137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39568	5171995	NITIN RAINA	METAWING INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2012PTC233134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39569	5218529	SEEMA RAINA	METAWING INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2012PTC233134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39570	5220219	SAURABH GUPTA	METAWING TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34100DL2012PTC238139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39571	5225012	NARESH GUPTA	METAWING TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34100DL2012PTC238139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39572	6508178	ROHIT RATHORE	METAWING TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34100DL2012PTC238139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39573	6508182	ROHIT GUPTA	METAWING TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34100DL2012PTC238139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39574	2646366	GAURAV SINGH	METAWORTH INTERIORS(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2009PTC191045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39575	2651806	VISHAL BANSAL	METAWORTH INTERIORS(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2009PTC191045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39576	2856711	KAPIL LOWE	METAWORTH INTERIORS(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2009PTC191045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39577	668891	SANJEEV PREENJA	METCALFE DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45203DL2005PLC139650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39578	792344	JAGDEEP SANDHU	METCALFE DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45203DL2005PLC139650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39579	668891	SANJEEV PREENJA	METCALFE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC117145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39580	792344	JAGDEEP SANDHU	METCALFE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC117145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39581	2941899	GURUWACHAN SINGH	METEORIC SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39582	2941906	PRAVIN KUMAR	METEORIC SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39583	1198929	ASHOK RAI	METER GAUGE TEXTILE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39584	1198955	ARCHANA RAI	METER GAUGE TEXTILE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39585	106888	ANAND DATWANI	METFOILS (INDIA) LIMITED	U25209DL1997PLC086889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39586	54709	CHANDER BATRA	METFOILS (INDIA) LIMITED	U25209DL1997PLC086889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39587	97575	KISHORE DATWANI	METFOILS (INDIA) LIMITED	U25209DL1997PLC086889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39588	3293647	MOHAMMAD NAIN	METHOD STUFF MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC211365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39589	3303656	AAQUIL RAHMANI	METHOD STUFF MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC211365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39590	1486693	SWARNA VOHRA	METIERS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2007PTC166132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39591	1511892	RAMAN VOHRA	METIERS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2007PTC166132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39592	1420899	SAKSHI VOHRA	METIERS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC163040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39593	1511892	RAMAN VOHRA	METIERS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC163040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39594	3071976	ALKA JAIN	METIS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206037	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39595	5246113	RAJNISH AGGARWAL	METIS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206037	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39596	1807766	MOHD RAIS	METLON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26956DL1993PTC054401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39597	3522326	MOHD FARHAN	METLON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26956DL1993PTC054401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39598	3522348	MOHAMMAD IMRAN	METLON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26956DL1993PTC054401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39599	2081376	SHAJAHAN NALAKATH	METRO BROADCASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39600	3525232	MILTON FRANCIS	METRO BROADCASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39601	3525233	BINDU MILTON	METRO BROADCASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39602	1248459	RAM KUMAR	METRO BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39603	1673901	PARMOD KUMAR	METRO BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39604	1687066	SHAHID SARKAR	METRO CEMENTS PVT. LTD.	U26942HR1992PTC031698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39605	1761461	JUHUR KHAN	METRO CEMENTS PVT. LTD.	U26942HR1992PTC031698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39606	768016	FAZAL HUSSAIN	METRO CEMENTS PVT. LTD.	U26942HR1992PTC031698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39607	1664283	PREM AGGARWAL	METRO CITY BUILDERSAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39608	1733156	JATIN MITTAL	METRO CITY BUILDERSAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39609	1444097	VARSHA TYAGI	METRO CONCAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC187701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39610	2521785	SANDEEP KUMAR	METRO CONCAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC187701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39611	1627055	AKANSHA SHARMA	METRO CRUISE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC159068	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39612	1709510	PARUL SINGH	METRO CRUISE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC159068	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39613	998095	MANMOHAN SINGH	METRO CRUISE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC159068	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39614	2599360	RAJIV KUMAR	METRO DESIGN TEAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC240381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39615	5315174	ALFONSO ALDONZA	METRO DESIGN TEAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC240381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39616	1524037	PUSHPA DWIVEDI	METRO HEALTHWAVE WELLNESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC145723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39617	1574973	MANISH DWIVEDI	METRO HEALTHWAVE WELLNESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC145723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39618	1596611	MITHLESH SHOLAPURKAR	METRO HEALTHWAVE WELLNESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC145723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39619	291234	GIREESH DWIVEDI	METRO HEALTHWAVE WELLNESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC145723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39620	1859825	ZHIHENG CHEN	METRO INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39621	2614781	XIUHUA CHEN	METRO INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39622	111291	MANMOHINDER SINGH	METRO INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC121532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39623	144714	PRABHJEET KAUR	METRO INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC121532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39624	204798	GURPAL SINGH	METRO INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC121532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39625	1954155	LALIT MOHAN	METRO MAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC172783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39626	1954169	LAL CHAND	METRO MAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC172783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39627	1002522	SHUKUL AGGARWAL	METRO MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2005PTC136614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39628	1114817	KRISHAN AGGARWAL	METRO MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2005PTC136614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39629	326515	RAGHAVINDER DASS	METRO MOULDS POLY PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U24230HR1988PTC030394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39630	326525	SIMMI DASS	METRO MOULDS POLY PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U24230HR1988PTC030394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39631	2698694	MOHAMMAD ALAM	METRO RELOCATION AND STORAGE PRIVATELIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC194819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39632	5108173	DEEPTI RAUTHAN	METRO RELOCATION AND STORAGE PRIVATELIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC194819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39633	3368153	CHANDER SHEKHER	METRO TASK FORCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39634	3368169	PANKAJ KUMAR	METRO TASK FORCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39635	3634590	VIPUL KUMAR	METRO TASK FORCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC226883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39636	1685823	INDIRA AGARWAL	METRO TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC181108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39637	824354	RAM AGRAWAL	METRO TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC181108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39638	5202664	RAKESH KUMAR	METRO WILHELM GREWEINDIA LIMITED	U74999DL2002PLC114222	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39639	6419985	RAKESH MALHOTRA	METRO WILHELM GREWEINDIA LIMITED	U74999DL2002PLC114222	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39640	6422419	DALIP PAL	METRO WILHELM GREWEINDIA LIMITED	U74999DL2002PLC114222	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39641	2914790	NARESH SHARMA	METROCITY BUILDTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39642	2916931	PAWAN SINGH	METROCITY BUILDTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39643	1268895	PAWAN SANSANWAL	METROCITY CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC239208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39644	1768141	SHYAM AGGARWAL	METROCON HOMES & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC201053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39645	2628625	SUBHASH SINGLA	METROCON HOMES & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC201053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39646	5249593	SUBE SINGH	METROCRAFT ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39647	5249597	SUMAN LATA	METROCRAFT ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39648	2742364	SUMAN GULATI	METROLINE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2005PTC138307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39649	513090	INDERJEET GULATI	METROLINE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2005PTC138307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39650	6460880	MANISH DEV	METROMAX INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC239321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39651	7133794	GAGAN NAYYAR	METROMAX INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC239321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39652	2271407	SATISH MITTAL	METROPOLITAN ARCHITECTURAL KONCEPTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC183128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39653	2271468	ANSHU MITTAL	METROPOLITAN ARCHITECTURAL KONCEPTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC183128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39654	2569856	KRISHNA MITTAL	METROPOLITAN ARCHITECTURAL KONCEPTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC183128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39655	2569880	VEENU MITTAL	METROPOLITAN ARCHITECTURAL KONCEPTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC183128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39656	2569888	MONICA MITTAL	METROPOLITAN ARCHITECTURAL KONCEPTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC183128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39657	3497334	VIRENDER KUMAR	METROPOLITAN AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100HR2011PTC042678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39658	3497336	SURENDER SINGH	METROPOLITAN AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100HR2011PTC042678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39659	383316	KALPANA DIXIT	METROPOLITAN DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.	U45201DL2001PTC111709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39660	384680	VIJAY DIXIT	METROPOLITAN DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.	U45201DL2001PTC111709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39661	5169386	MADAN GARG	MEWA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC230572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39662	5169477	ASHWANI GARG	MEWA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC230572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39663	1854827	DEVENDRA SHARMA	MEWAT DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC170990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39664	1854945	SHAMSUDDIN KHAN	MEWAT DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC170990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39665	767577	ASHIN KHAN	MEWAT DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC170990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39666	104778	ASHWANI KAUSHIK	MFA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220888	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39667	1793356	ASHISH KHETARPAL	MFA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220888	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39668	2499664	VIPIN KUMAR	MFA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220888	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39669	2963367	FRANKLIN GODSON	MFG IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39670	3193530	CHRIS DANIEL	MFG IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39671	107547	NAVNEET JAIN	MFG PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140HR2007PTC036614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39672	1808764	SACHIN JAIN	MFG PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140HR2007PTC036614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39673	2129368	RATTAN JAIN	MFG PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140HR2007PTC036614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39674	6456828	JYOTIKA SINGH	MFN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39675	6456837	REKHA TANDON	MFN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39676	6461049	SAHIL TANDON	MFN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39677	45134	SANTOSH GOYAL	MG CAPITAL SERVICESLIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC061509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39678	45159	ARUNA GOYAL	MG CAPITAL SERVICESLIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC061509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39679	45182	NAVIN GOYAL	MG CAPITAL SERVICESLIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC061509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39680	2159908	ASHOK GOEL	MG CYCLOTRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC240916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39681	5324192	NITTIN MITTAL	MG CYCLOTRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC240916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39682	2469814	HARISH GUPTA	MG PROCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39683	2889234	ASHOK MEHRA	MG PROCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39684	2556041	MAHDOOM KADAR NOORUL AMEEN	MG PROJECT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39685	3185038	DANIILS GOROLUKS	MG PROJECT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39686	2679461	SUDHIR KUMAR	MG TEC COMPUTER EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302HR2009PTC039311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39687	2683524	REENA ROHTASH	MG TEC COMPUTER EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302HR2009PTC039311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39688	6519975	ROHIT KUMAR	MG TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC158634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39689	6860370	RAMANDEEP SINGH	MG TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC158634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39690	7133337	CAESAR	MG TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC158634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39691	3279534	DAVENDRA JOSHI	MGD VENTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39692	5185505	TAHIRA	MGD VENTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39693	3070836	RAMESH MALHOTRA	MGI NETMART PRIVATELIMITED	U52399HR2010PTC040864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39694	3072366	POOJA DHARMVIR	MGI NETMART PRIVATELIMITED	U52399HR2010PTC040864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39695	2535636	DEEPAK GANDHI	MGM FASHION PRIVATELIMITED	U18101HR2011PTC042203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39696	3387937	ROHIT MAHAJAN	MGM FASHION PRIVATELIMITED	U18101HR2011PTC042203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39697	3631424	GEETANJALI MANOCHA	MGM FASHION PRIVATELIMITED	U18101HR2011PTC042203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39698	7235079	PAWAN MORDIA	MGM STONE AGGREGATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2010PTC198586	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39699	7574639	MUKESH KUMAR	MGM STONE AGGREGATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2010PTC198586	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39700	7748117	AJIT KUMAR	MGM STONE AGGREGATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2010PTC198586	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39701	2016933	SANJAY SACHDEVA	MGRS PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39702	2964806	RAM ADHIKARI	MGRS PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39703	2965441	MANISH GAUR	MGRS PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39704	1173827	NAND AGGARWAL	MGS HOUSEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC206052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39705	1520948	SAVITA AGGARWAL	MGS HOUSEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC206052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39706	1520960	USHA AGGARWAL	MGS HOUSEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC206052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39707	1571500	DULI AGGARWAL	MGS HOUSEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC206052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39708	1667041	SAMTA JAIN	MGS HOUSEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC206052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39709	632032	SURENDER JAIN	MGS HOUSEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC206052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39710	1835772	MUKESH CHOWATIA	MGS POLY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39711	2590261	NAND SHARMA	MGS POLY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39712	1790209	MAYANK GARG	MG-SISTA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2012PTC230931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39713	5309442	SHIKHA GUPTA	MG-SISTA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2012PTC230931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39714	3454534	MANMOHAN SINGH	MHA INDENTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC233027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39715	7556069	MANJU BHAT	MHA INDENTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC233027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39716	1590119	SUNIL GOEL	MHARAJ JI ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2007PTC170831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39717	1854376	MEERA TIWARI	MHARAJ JI ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2007PTC170831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39718	3522258	ANKUR SRIVASTAVA	MHI AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC234083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39719	3526041	APARNA SAXENA	MHI AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC234083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39720	3522258	ANKUR SRIVASTAVA	MHI EDUCATIONAL & RECRUITMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC223633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39721	3522337	SANJAY SAHU	MHI EDUCATIONAL & RECRUITMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC223633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39722	3526041	APARNA SAXENA	MHI EDUCATIONAL & RECRUITMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC223633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39723	3526053	SWATI SINGH	MHI EDUCATIONAL & RECRUITMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC223633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39724	2772564	MOHINDER SINGH	MHP REAL ESTATE & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39725	2772582	HASAN AKHTAR	MHP REAL ESTATE & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39726	2772585	PARVEEN KUMAR	MHP REAL ESTATE & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39727	2273961	KAVITA JHA	MHT COMTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39728	3358669	AJIT KUMAR	MHT COMTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39729	3361674	RAMAN RAJU	MHT COMTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39730	2576945	ABHISHEK KOHLI	MI MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39731	2576959	JITENDRA MAHESHWARI	MI MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39732	2576965	MANISH YADAV	MI MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39733	2605342	VISHAL AGARWAL	MI MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39734	945861	MANSOOR LARI	MIA DASTKAAR ZARIWALE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC157938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39735	945864	KHALID LARI	MIA DASTKAAR ZARIWALE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC157938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39736	945875	TARIQ LARI	MIA DASTKAAR ZARIWALE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC157938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39737	3579248	SATNAM KATARIA	MIARA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC043433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39738	6696399	SANTOSH RANI	MIARA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC043433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39739	6696411	SATISH KATARIA	MIARA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC043433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39740	3170041	LALIT SHARMA	MIC AUTOMATION & POWER SYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED	U34300DL2010PTC207915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39741	3170069	MAHESH KUMAR	MIC AUTOMATION & POWER SYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED	U34300DL2010PTC207915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39742	3170088	ANOOP SINGH	MIC AUTOMATION & POWER SYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED	U34300DL2010PTC207915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39743	3170247	SURYA PRAKASH	MIC AUTOMATION & POWER SYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED	U34300DL2010PTC207915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39744	631132	JAGJIT KAUR	MICA WOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39745	634596	PRITHI SINGH	MICA WOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39746	2731176	MICKY AHLUWALIA	MICAH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC194320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39747	825357	PARAMJIT AHLUWALIA	MICAH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC194320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39748	3423749	RAMAN CHOPRA	MICASA REAL ESTATE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC219087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39749	3423757	SYLVAIN CHOPRA	MICASA REAL ESTATE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC219087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39750	5197792	GAURAV BHARDWAJ	MICE EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC232339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39751	6868870	SANGEETA SHARMA	MICE EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC232339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39752	573491	AJAY UPMANUE	MICE LEISURE AND BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC139510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39753	573523	YOJNA UPMANUE	MICE LEISURE AND BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC139510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39754	5249448	NAMAN GULATI	MICKY PRINTPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2012PTC238535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39755	5249458	DAVINDER GULATI	MICKY PRINTPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2012PTC238535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39756	5249473	NIKHIL GULATI	MICKY PRINTPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2012PTC238535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39757	5249484	NISHI GULATI	MICKY PRINTPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2012PTC238535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39758	5249488	VISHAL GULATI	MICKY PRINTPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2012PTC238535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39759	2223678	CHARU CHAUHAN	MICR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39760	350412	RAKESH CHAUHAN	MICR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39761	2297766	RAJIV RANJAN	MICRA HEALTH CARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC192360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39762	2680279	RAVI RANJAN	MICRA HEALTH CARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC192360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39763	2252627	MAYANK GUPTA	MICRA TRADE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39764	2252659	SHASHI GUPTA	MICRA TRADE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39765	2252661	RANU GUPTA	MICRA TRADE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39766	5268874	RICHA SAXENA	MICRO 2 MEGA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC236683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39767	5268878	RAMAN SHARMA	MICRO 2 MEGA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC236683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39768	395504	HARMINDER SOHAL	MICRO BIZ SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC224134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39769	395519	PARMINDER SOHAL	MICRO BIZ SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC224134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39770	1192009	BINOD BARUA	MICRO DIGITAL PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC136812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39771	3297542	DEEPAMONI SAIKIA	MICRO DIGITAL PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC136812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39772	1559047	KALYAN CHAKRAVARTY	MICRO ELECTRONICS MEDICINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL1998PTC094842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39773	1563183	AMAR CHAKRAVARTY	MICRO ELECTRONICS MEDICINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL1998PTC094842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39774	1109244	PARDEEP KATARIA	MICRO FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC051029	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39775	1624187	SHEFALI KATARIA	MICRO FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC051029	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39776	2169873	KRISHAN KATARIA	MICRO FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC051029	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39777	2490155	JASBIR GROVER	MICRO MAC COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39778	2834956	JASWANT SINGH	MICRO MAC COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39779	3113325	VIJAY KUMAR	MICRO MARKET RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL2010PTC207301	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39780	3118289	NARENDER SINGH	MICRO MARKET RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL2010PTC207301	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39781	1543913	KARTIK PALTA	MICRO MED SURGICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2004PTC131621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39782	253495	PRADEEP ANAND	MICRO MED SURGICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2004PTC131621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39783	918815	YOGESH ANAND	MICRO MED SURGICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2004PTC131621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39784	2468983	ASHOK KUMAR	MICRO ONLINE MULTIMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC187721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39785	2469003	SATANDAR MISHARA	MICRO ONLINE MULTIMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC187721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39786	1981337	SURENDER MAHTO	MICRO OVERSKY EDUCATION INDIA LIMITED	U80302DL2004PLC126787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39787	1981348	AMAR BHAKTA	MICRO OVERSKY EDUCATION INDIA LIMITED	U80302DL2004PLC126787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39788	716346	SURESH SINGH	MICRO OVERSKY EDUCATION INDIA LIMITED	U80302DL2004PLC126787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39789	1101825	AMARNATH BHAKTA	MICRO OVERSKY SOFTWARE & TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39790	1101870	SURENDER MAHATO	MICRO OVERSKY SOFTWARE & TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39791	716346	SURESH SINGH	MICRO OVERSKY SOFTWARE & TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39792	2721579	ASHOK KUMAR	MICRO PATHOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73200HR2009PTC039364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39793	2721585	VIRENDER SINGH	MICRO PATHOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73200HR2009PTC039364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39794	1015922	PURNIMA SHARMA	MICRO SOFT DIGNOSTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL1992PTC050369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39795	5278802	DINESH SHARMA	MICRO SOFT DIGNOSTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL1992PTC050369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39796	2888209	DHARAMVEER GROVER	MICRO TECHNOCAM EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U29219DL2010PTC199156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39797	2888231	RAMESH KUMAR	MICRO TECHNOCAM EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U29219DL2010PTC199156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39798	5183018	MANJU JANGRA	MICRO TECHNOCAM EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U29219DL2010PTC199156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39799	2295787	KOSHY THADATHIVILA VARGHESE	MICRO TUNNELING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC182823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39800	2295817	MICHAEL RAYMOND ELLIS	MICRO TUNNELING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC182823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39801	2630885	ABHISHEK KUMAR	MICRO WATER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2009PTC190480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39802	2640294	VIKAS SAINI	MICRO WATER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2009PTC190480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39803	3559025	AJIT MISHRA	MICROBAR CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2011PTC044028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39804	3561760	DEEPAK RANA	MICROBAR CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2011PTC044028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39805	542045	MEENU JAIN	MICROBASE SOFTWARE SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39806	542095	NIRMAL JAIN	MICROBASE SOFTWARE SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39807	5267336	RAJDEO SINGH	MICROCART SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39808	5267337	SWATHY VARADARAJAN	MICROCART SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39809	2856563	SYED IMRAN	MICROCELL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39810	2856602	ANWAR SADAT	MICROCELL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39811	2900875	RITESH VERMA	MICROCELL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39812	2598476	VISHAL GAUR	MICROENG TECHNOLOGIES & CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2012PTC234110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39813	3331304	VIVEK SETHI	MICROENG TECHNOLOGIES & CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2012PTC234110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39814	1403953	BALDEV POPLI	MICROGEAR COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39815	1403990	GANGA POPLI	MICROGEAR COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39816	1457759	SHRIHARSH RAIZADA	MICROGEAR COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39817	1932002	SARITA BHATNAGAR	MICROGEAR COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39818	926766	YOGENDER SINGH	MICRON MARKETING AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93010DL1996PTC080830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39819	926835	RAKESH VAISH	MICRON MARKETING AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93010DL1996PTC080830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39820	5122660	GOPI BHAGAT	MICRONE IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2011PTC229238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39821	5122669	LIJIN BHAGAT	MICRONE IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2011PTC229238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39822	2339967	ROHIT KUMAR	MICRONET INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC164876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39823	6597171	LAXMI KUMAR	MICRONET INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC164876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39824	377265	SUMIT GULATI	MICRONIX INFOSOLUTIONS LIMITED	U72900DL2001PLC109977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39825	377352	SUMAN GULATI	MICRONIX INFOSOLUTIONS LIMITED	U72900DL2001PLC109977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39826	377423	RITU KAMBOJ	MICRONIX INFOSOLUTIONS LIMITED	U72900DL2001PLC109977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39827	377462	ROHIT KAMBOJ	MICRONIX INFOSOLUTIONS LIMITED	U72900DL2001PLC109977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39828	2043921	AJAY MISHRA	MICRO-PHONE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U21013DL2008PTC176901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39829	2137506	PUNEET SHARMA	MICRO-PHONE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U21013DL2008PTC176901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39830	3019854	DEEP SHIKHA	MICRO-PRO COMPUTERS AND COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC094076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39831	845404	ALOK KUMAR	MICRO-PRO COMPUTERS AND COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC094076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39832	2147841	SUSHIL KUMAR	MICROTECH INFOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39833	2194370	MURARI LAL	MICROTECH INFOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39834	1369573	JASWANT SINGH	MICROTOL INDIA MACHINING VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL2011PTC213439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39835	3246818	SAIBAL MAJUMDAR	MICROTOL INDIA MACHINING VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL2011PTC213439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39836	3338535	SAURABH SAKSENA	MICROTOL INDIA MACHINING VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL2011PTC213439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39837	3529557	RAVNISH LUTHRA	MICROTOL INDIA MACHINING VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL2011PTC213439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39838	3429592	ASHOK KUMAR	MICROTRANS INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC214578	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39839	7686458	DURVIJAY	MICROTRANS INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC214578	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39840	3593275	PARDEEP KUMAR	MICROTUCH BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC224405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39841	3593304	SUNIL KUMAR	MICROTUCH BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC224405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39842	3596906	SATISH KUMAR	MICROTUCH BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC224405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39843	2063047	SAUD SULTAN	MICROUSABILITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC176390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39844	2063212	TAHIRA KHAN	MICROUSABILITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC176390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39845	2965916	VIJAY JHA	MICROVISION IT INFRASTRUCTURE AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39846	3209711	MAHESH SAINI	MICROVISION IT INFRASTRUCTURE AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39847	3209719	RAJ KUMAR	MICROVISION IT INFRASTRUCTURE AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39848	2103137	GAGAN SHARMA	MIDAAS INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39849	2112548	MASOOR ALAM	MIDAAS INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39850	5294858	HARBIR RANDEVA	MIDAS AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC237455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39851	5294892	HARJASBIR RANDEVA	MIDAS AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC237455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39852	7581499	REKHA TANWAR	MIDAS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198850	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39853	76786	MEHAR TANWAR	MIDAS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198850	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39854	2675712	AMIT AGARWAL	MIDAS CAR RENTALS INDIA LIMITED	U63000DL2009PLC191942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39855	2675721	PRANAV RASTOGI	MIDAS CAR RENTALS INDIA LIMITED	U63000DL2009PLC191942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39856	2675740	VISHAL RASTOGI	MIDAS CAR RENTALS INDIA LIMITED	U63000DL2009PLC191942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39857	1331164	AJIT SINGH	MIDAS CATERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2003PTC122515	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39858	1363156	TEJINDER SINGH	MIDAS CATERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2003PTC122515	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39859	1370391	RAJESHWAR BALI	MIDAS COLOR INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39860	1419981	PRIMLA BALI	MIDAS COLOR INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39861	3128069	PRASHANT RAJ	MIDAS CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39862	3128082	AMIT KUMAR	MIDAS CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39863	3522687	JYOTI SHARMA	MIDAS HOMEZ BROKER PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC221572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39864	3522736	AJAY SHARMA	MIDAS HOMEZ BROKER PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC221572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39865	2587901	SUNIL CHAUHAN	MIDAS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39866	2587906	KAMAL CHAUHAN	MIDAS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39867	5232545	SUBHASH SHARMA	MIDAS LIFE WEALTH PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39868	5232553	MALA SHARMA	MIDAS LIFE WEALTH PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39869	1646377	MANOJ KUMAR	MIDAS MANPOWER OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC166120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39870	1655129	SOHAN RAZDAN	MIDAS MANPOWER OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC166120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39871	7084997	MANJEET KATARIA	MIDAS MANPOWER OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC166120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39872	2680227	SHAURAV CHOUDHURY	MIDAS TECH MONITORING SOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC191876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39873	2680249	MALLIKA BAKSHI	MIDAS TECH MONITORING SOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC191876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39874	1803400	VIPIN PANT	MIDAS TOUCH MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1998PTC096682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39875	1867092	HARENDER SHARMA	MIDAS TOUCH MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1998PTC096682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39876	5224709	HIMANSHU DHINGRA	MIDASTOUCH BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39877	5229127	DIVYA KHURANA	MIDASTOUCH BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39878	3046047	DEVENDER KUMAR	MIDHA PROMOTERS & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC203974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39879	3046197	NARENDER KUMAR	MIDHA PROMOTERS & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC203974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39880	3402375	RAJENDER KUMAR	MIDHA PROMOTERS & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC203974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39881	2350798	KOMAL SUKHDEV	MIDLAND EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2009PTC038798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39882	2363470	UMESH KAPOOR	MIDLAND EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2009PTC038798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39883	5138779	FAHAD ANSARI	MIDLAND EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2009PTC038798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39884	1580981	ODETTE CLARK	MIDLOTHIAN RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC166287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39885	1581005	TIMOTHY CAMPBELL	MIDLOTHIAN RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC166287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39886	123207	SUPRIYO GUPTA	MIDORI COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC127142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39887	2140122	SANDEEP GOYAL	MIDORI COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC127142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39888	2259048	JYOTI KHANNA	MIDTOWN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72211DL2008PTC183865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39889	2259064	ANIL KHANNA	MIDTOWN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72211DL2008PTC183865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39890	3441581	KUNDAN KUMAR	MIDWAY WATER SOLUTIONS AND TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2011PTC216410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39891	3441657	KUMAR ADITYA	MIDWAY WATER SOLUTIONS AND TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2011PTC216410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39892	3027983	AJAY BHATNAGAR	MIEN MANAGEMENT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC219484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39893	3512333	NIDHI BHATNAGAR	MIEN MANAGEMENT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC219484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39894	1089428	SYED RAZVI	MIFTAH ADVISORY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL2008PTC179181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39895	5332845	RANJAN GHOSHAL	MIFTAH ADVISORY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL2008PTC179181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39896	6546498	MOHAMMED IMTHIYAZ KANDAK AHAMAD	MIFTAH ADVISORY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL2008PTC179181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39897	16228	VIKAS SINGHAL	MIGLANI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39898	609370	ANURADHA SINGHAL	MIGLANI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39899	2236115	PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR	MIHI SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39900	2295739	SHASHI KUMAR	MIHI SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39901	1426416	POOJA SHARMA	MIHIR EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39902	1426443	ASHOK SHARMA	MIHIR EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39903	3491908	RAYMOND JOURDAN	MIHUBB ADVISORY ANDMANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39904	7585680	BRAJRAJ SINGH	MIHUBB ADVISORY ANDMANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39905	507889	MOHAN BARWAA	MIHY SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2004PLC153208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39906	507932	MANJU BARWAA	MIHY SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2004PLC153208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39907	507970	MANSI SINGH	MIHY SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2004PLC153208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39908	1746913	MIKKI KHOSLA	MIK POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U12000HR2007PTC037279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39909	1765995	SURINDER KHOSLA	MIK POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U12000HR2007PTC037279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39910	3199973	KINGS DOZIE	MIKEFAVOUR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39911	3200300	MICHAEL FAVOUR	MIKEFAVOUR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39912	5105209	JAYANTI KHAKHLARY	MIKEFAVOUR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39913	5186053	SUNIL TRIVEDI	MIKHAD PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC231203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39914	5186067	NEHLATA TRIVEDI	MIKHAD PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC231203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39915	2740279	HARBIR GILL	MIKI KARD ONLINE RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39916	2740301	SIMRAN SALINDERA	MIKI KARD ONLINE RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39917	368080	JEETENDRA ANEJA	MIKRO SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041291	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39918	368304	GOPESH ANEJA	MIKRO SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041291	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39919	368414	MUKESH ANEJA	MIKRO SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041291	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39920	1603672	TARUN ANAND	MIL MSCRIBER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC181159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39921	1809702	NIDHI ANAND	MIL MSCRIBER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC181159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39922	3371102	SUNIT KUMAR	MILAAP FOUNDATION	U93000DL2011NPL227115	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39923	3372790	SUNITA SAH	MILAAP FOUNDATION	U93000DL2011NPL227115	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39924	2486145	BALJEET LAMBA	MILADI FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17219DL2010PTC205558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39925	3098256	JASMEET LAMBA	MILADI FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17219DL2010PTC205558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39926	441044	IMRAN KHAN	MILAN EXPRESS COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL2003PTC121080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39927	441122	MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN	MILAN EXPRESS COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL2003PTC121080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39928	2591828	RAM SINGH	MILAN EXPRESS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2011PTC217047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39929	3483382	SHEELA SINGH	MILAN EXPRESS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2011PTC217047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39930	1807111	ASHWIN HANDA	MILCON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC123840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39931	1819070	MADHU HANDA	MILCON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC123840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39932	2407367	GULSHAN CHOPRA	MILCON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC123840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39933	2424420	GIRISH CHOPRA	MILCON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC123840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39934	261995	PEHLAD GOYAL	MILE STONE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39935	262068	NEERAJ GOYAL	MILE STONE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39936	1746257	MUKESH LAMBA	MILE STONE TREADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39937	2275244	JYOTI LAMBA	MILE STONE TREADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39938	2445052	DAVINDER SHARMA	MILEAGE EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC123412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39939	2652770	NEELAM SHARMA	MILEAGE EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC123412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39940	6878214	PREETI ANAND	MILEAGE EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC123412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39941	1057134	DIPAK KHANNA	MILENIUM CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39942	1057184	ANJU KHANNA	MILENIUM CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39943	3606760	VEENA	MILENIUM CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39944	3229659	BALRAJ CHOPRA	MILES ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2010PTC209375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39945	3229690	RAKESH CHOPRA	MILES ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2010PTC209375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39946	227020	VIKRAM RAJ	MILES NON-WOVEN PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC132508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39947	227084	PRITHVI RAJ	MILES NON-WOVEN PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC132508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39948	186869	RAVI KUMAR	MILESTONE BHARAT SYNERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2011PTC223259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39949	6557127	DHARA BIRKHANI	MILESTONE BHARAT SYNERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2011PTC223259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39950	186869	RAVI KUMAR	MILESTONE CONTRACTORS AND ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39951	1710524	PRINCE JUNEJA	MILESTONE DEPOSIT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39952	1710648	NITIN SETHI	MILESTONE DEPOSIT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39953	1762313	JYOTI JUNEJA	MILESTONE DEPOSIT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39954	1850827	HARISH SHARMA	MILESTONE EVENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC224990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39955	2841125	VIRENDER BHORIYA	MILESTONE EVENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC224990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39956	1294466	SWADEEP SRIVASTAVA	MILESTONE FOOTBALL ACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED	U92400DL2012PTC235403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39957	5227509	DALJIT SUBRAMANIAN	MILESTONE FOOTBALL ACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED	U92400DL2012PTC235403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39958	5227550	KRISHNAN RAMASUBRAMANIAN	MILESTONE FOOTBALL ACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED	U92400DL2012PTC235403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39959	500005	VISHAL GABA	MILESTONE HEALTHCARE & TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC159600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39960	500435	YASH BHATIA	MILESTONE HEALTHCARE & TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC159600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39961	551200	GARGI SETH	MILESTONE HEALTHCARE & TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC159600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39962	2202484	EESHWER SINGH	MILESTONE INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC221631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39963	6407223	BACHE SINGH	MILESTONE INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC221631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39964	1579886	SIDDHARTH AZAD	MILESTONE TYRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC008193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39965	1579926	PRAKASH AZAD	MILESTONE TYRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC008193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39966	1579953	MADHU AZAD	MILESTONE TYRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC008193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39967	1580583	HARI VERMA	MILESTONE TYRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC008193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39968	2052157	SAURAV MONDAL	MILIBUILT INDIA PVTLTD	U74899DL1990PTC041904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39969	2052197	BANSURI MONDAL	MILIBUILT INDIA PVTLTD	U74899DL1990PTC041904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39970	6631994	RAJEEV SOOD	MILKYWAY AGRISYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1994PLC059332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39971	7300058	NITESH SAXENA	MILKYWAY AGRISYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1994PLC059332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39972	842156	ANURAG SAXENA	MILKYWAY AGRISYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1994PLC059332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39973	5309642	AMIT CHANDRA	MILLENIUM HOLIDAYS PLANNER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC238691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39974	5309648	DEEPAK CHANDRA	MILLENIUM HOLIDAYS PLANNER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC238691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39975	1096775	SORUBH MALHOTRA	MILLENIUM OFFSET PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2002PTC114705	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39976	2196203	NEELAM MALHOTRA	MILLENIUM OFFSET PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2002PTC114705	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39977	3459364	KUMAR NARESH	MILLENIUM RETAIL CONCEPTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39978	3459397	DEEPAK ARORA	MILLENIUM RETAIL CONCEPTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39979	3610436	RAJESH KUMAR	MILLENIUM RETAIL CONCEPTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39980	2337741	HARPREET SINGH	MILLENIUM TECHNOSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39981	2337755	DALBIR SINGH	MILLENIUM TECHNOSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39982	357045	SANTOSH SINGH	MILLENIUM UTILITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC152643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39983	6876486	RAKESH KUMAR	MILLENIUM UTILITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC152643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39984	3459364	KUMAR NARESH	MILLENIUM WHITE REVOLUTION MARKETINGLIMITED	U74140HR2011PLC044079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39985	3459397	DEEPAK ARORA	MILLENIUM WHITE REVOLUTION MARKETINGLIMITED	U74140HR2011PLC044079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39986	3608161	KEDAR ROY	MILLENIUM WHITE REVOLUTION MARKETINGLIMITED	U74140HR2011PLC044079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39987	3610436	RAJESH KUMAR	MILLENIUM WHITE REVOLUTION MARKETINGLIMITED	U74140HR2011PLC044079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39988	413715	RAM HUDA	MILLENIUM BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

39989	432177	SATBIR SINGH	MILLENNIUM BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39990	444674	BHUPINDER SINGH	MILLENNIUM BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39991	2286811	ANINDYA ROY	MILLENNIUM CONSILIARI PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC219240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39992	3440295	MANISH NIHALANI	MILLENNIUM CONSILIARI PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC219240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39993	2142304	ARVIND SHARMA	MILLENNIUM ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2009PTC195954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39994	3546004	SATENDAR MISHRA	MILLENNIUM ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2009PTC195954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39995	2972855	RAJNISH KUMAR	MILLENNIUM ENVIRONMENT & WATER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC200816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39996	7622493	ASHISH CHAMAN	MILLENNIUM ENVIRONMENT & WATER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC200816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39997	1243565	GURDIP SINGH	MILLENNIUM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39998	1483743	KAUSHIK SHAH	MILLENNIUM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
39999	1484564	NARENDRA MAKHIJA	MILLENNIUM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40000	215972	HANSKUMAR SHAH	MILLENNIUM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40001	2220890	AMIR KAUR	MILLENNIUM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40002	2261690	SUKHJINDER SANDHU	MILLENNIUM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40003	1526972	RAJESH SINGH	MILLENNIUM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40004	1689446	NAMRITA SINGH	MILLENNIUM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40005	469697	RAHIL SAREEN	MILLENNIUM PEARLS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U25209DL1999PTC102101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40006	469800	YOGINDER SAREEN	MILLENNIUM PEARLS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U25209DL1999PTC102101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40007	469835	SUNIL SAREEN	MILLENNIUM PEARLS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U25209DL1999PTC102101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40008	1036601	ALOK VERMA	MILLINIUM CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1999PTC102574	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40009	1982507	MANISH KUMAR	MILLINIUM CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1999PTC102574	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40010	1934348	PRAVEEN KUMAR	MILLION LINK (INDIA) SMELTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51392DL2004PTC127803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40011	1984603	GANG XIA	MILLION LINK (INDIA) SMELTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51392DL2004PTC127803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40012	5296463	NEHA GAMBHIR	MILLION LINK (INDIA) SMELTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51392DL2004PTC127803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40013	6759172	PUNEET GAMBHIR	MILLION LINK (INDIA) SMELTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51392DL2004PTC127803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40014	2062145	PUSHAP SHARMA	MILLION MILES INFRASTRUCTURE & DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45204HR2010PLC041154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40015	2062166	LALIT JHAMB	MILLION MILES INFRASTRUCTURE & DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45204HR2010PLC041154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40016	3446903	SUBHASH SHARMA	MILLION MILES INFRASTRUCTURE & DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45204HR2010PLC041154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40017	2062145	PUSHAP SHARMA	MILLION MILES PROJECTS INDIA LIMITED	U70101HR2009PLC039450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40018	2062166	LALIT JHAMB	MILLION MILES PROJECTS INDIA LIMITED	U70101HR2009PLC039450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40019	2736071	MOHIT AGGARWAL	MILLION MILES PROJECTS INDIA LIMITED	U70101HR2009PLC039450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40020	3624823	SURPINDER SINGH	MILLION MILES PROJECTS INDIA LIMITED	U70101HR2009PLC039450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40021	2627513	NEETA HARI	MILLIONAIRE MULTILEVEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40022	2630249	RAMAKANT CHAURASIA	MILLIONAIRE MULTILEVEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40023	3451208	WAHID BENMERIEM	MILNA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40024	5133890	MARIE BOURDON	MILNA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40025	3059193	ANNE LEFORT	MILOU ARCHITECTURE AND IMAGES PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC204290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40026	3061610	MARC WATTRELOT	MILOU ARCHITECTURE AND IMAGES PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC204290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40027	575543	NG GUAN	MILTON EXHIBITS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40028	7144302	RAJNEESH PRASAD	MILTON EXHIBITS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40029	2730464	KAZUAKI IKEDA	MIMAKI KANPHOR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC185364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40030	351444	VINOD KRISHNAMURTHY	MIMAKI KANPHOR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC185364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40031	6426473	HIROFUMI KITAGUCHI	MIMAKI KANPHOR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC185364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40032	707848	NIKHIL KUMAR	MIMAKI KANPHOR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC185364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40033	2318841	ARUN SINGH	MIMANSHA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40034	2318855	AWADHESH PRATAP	MIMANSHA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40035	2059294	VEER SHARMA	MINAA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC175702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40036	2059331	PARVEEN KASHYAP	MINAA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC175702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40037	2731305	AMIT GOYAL	MINACLE FIBREGLASS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40038	279908	MUKESH KUMAR	MINAEAN VANITECH ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40039	280220	MALTI MUKESH	MINAEAN VANITECH ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40040	7212062	SATISH KATARIA	MINAEAN VANITECH ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40041	7212654	CHETAN MALIK	MINAEAN VANITECH ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40042	3374061	ASHOK DUTTA	MINARVA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC219134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40043	3374070	SUSHIL KUMAR	MINARVA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC219134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40044	3425800	JATIN MIDHA	MINAXI PHARMATEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24230HR2011PTC042231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40045	3425817	SACHIN AGGARWAL	MINAXI PHARMATEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24230HR2011PTC042231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40046	3425835	HARISH SEHGAL	MINAXI PHARMATEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24230HR2011PTC042231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40047	249328	BINA CELLY	MINAZ INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1997PTC086224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40048	251081	VINEET CELLY	MINAZ INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1997PTC086224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40049	3211259	VINOD CELLY	MINAZ INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1997PTC086224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40050	6733289	JOE PIPE	MIND ASSERTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC208260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40051	6733292	MOHAMMAD RAIS	MIND ASSERTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC208260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40052	233176	DALIP KUMAR	MIND BIOMEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24234DL2003PTC119094	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40053	7477368	KISHAN	MIND BIOMEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24234DL2003PTC119094	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40054	5257733	NOOR MOHAMMAD	MIND DESIGN PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC235817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40055	5259111	ALOK MISHRA	MIND DESIGN PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC235817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40056	5259150	PARVEEN KUMAR	MIND DESIGN PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC235817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40057	3561492	KAMNA SHARMA	MIND MAGNET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40058	5315569	JYOTI	MIND MAGNET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40059	3162485	GAURAV MINDA	MINDA COTSWOLDS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40060	3595342	NAVEEN MINDA	MINDA COTSWOLDS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40061	1891933	SHAILESH BHUSHAN	MINDBIZ SPECTRUM SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40062	5330213	MANOJ SINGH	MINDBIZ SPECTRUM SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40063	1630674	ASHOK SRIVASTAVA	MINDFLAIR INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC166666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40064	1637727	SHASHI SHRIVASTAVA	MINDFLAIR INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC166666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40065	1408489	VIVEK BODHE	MINDROME INFORMATION SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40066	2710728	RAJEEV REDDY	MINDROME INFORMATION SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40067	880914	AJIT SINGH	MINDS EYE EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2006PTC145578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40068	907119	CHAKIT MISHRA	MINDS EYE EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2006PTC145578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40069	2161964	VEENITA SOHARU	MINDSPEAK MARKET SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40070	610289	ABBHINAV THAKSHAK	MINDSPEAK MARKET SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40071	6744696	SUSHMA	MINDSPEAK MARKET SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40072	1746471	MANOJ POPLI	MINDSPRING INFORMATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40073	2706453	POOJA POPLI	MINDSPRING INFORMATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40074	5308643	SHASHANK KUMAR	MINDSTEIN SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC212878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40075	5308650	RITESH ANAND	MINDSTEIN SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC212878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40076	3250027	SEEMA SHARMA	MINDWHEEL TRAINING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC221120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40077	3305238	ARCHANA SATAPATHY	MINDWHEEL TRAINING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC221120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40078	3543321	APARNA BHARDWAJ	MINDWHEEL TRAINING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC221120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40079	3543333	PREM LATA	MINDWHEEL TRAINING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC221120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40080	3544836	RAJ SUDHA	MINDWHEEL TRAINING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC221120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40081	2725024	ANUPREET KAUR	MINDZ ECOMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC239282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40082	2725026	SIMERJIT SINGH	MINDZ ECOMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC239282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40083	3557907	MINI ARORA	MINE O GOLD PRIVATELIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC221596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40084	3557913	PREM ARORA	MINE O GOLD PRIVATELIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC221596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40085	6720487	NIDHI SINGH	MINEMETA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U13203DL2011PTC213009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40086	3098461	RISHI SETH	MINERGY POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC205477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40087	3177311	SWASTIKA JUGURNAUTH	MINERGY POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC205477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40088	2234045	RABINDRA KUMAR	MINERVA ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC184925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40089	3555053	RAJESH YADAV	MINERVA ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC184925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40090	1855020	HARISH BHOGI	MINERVA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC239329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40091	3080587	ROMESH YADAV	MINERVA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC239329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40092	1796298	CHANDER SHARMA	MINERVA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40093	326914	DEEPAK DHINGRA	MINERVA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40094	6630237	MAYA MISHRA	MINERVA KNOWLEDGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2008PTC185715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40095	6630242	NISHI MEHROTRA	MINERVA KNOWLEDGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2008PTC185715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40096	1342560	DHEERAJ PAHWA	MINERVA REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40097	2190261	MAHESH KUMAR	MINERVA REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40098	3598805	PUNEET MISHRA	MINERVA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2012PTC046182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40099	5287340	AKANKSHA SHARMA	MINERVA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2012PTC046182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40100	6440532	AMIT SONEJA	MINERVA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2012PTC046182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40101	2234045	RABINDRA KUMAR	MINERVA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40102	3476273	DHAMENADRA SINGH	MINERVA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40103	5118057	RAVI JHA	MINES TOGETHER ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40104	5124491	RAUSHAN KUMAR	MINES TOGETHER ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40105	2624776	KALPANA DASH	MINGLE BUSINESS PROMOTERS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2010PTC209841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40106	2630115	PRATAP MISHRA	MINGLE BUSINESS PROMOTERS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2010PTC209841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40107	3524050	VIJAY KUMAR	MINGLE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC219493	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40108	3524074	VIVEK KUMAR	MINGLE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC219493	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40109	7070498	RAJESH PADHI	MINGLE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC219493	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40110	1156934	SANDEEP SANDEEP	MINGLE INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2006PTC157027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40111	987315	SURESH KUMAR	MINGLE INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2006PTC157027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40112	105940	BEENU MAHESHWARI	MINIDYNAMIC ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30001DL2009PTC187432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40113	65873	KAILASH JAIN	MINIDYNAMIC ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30001DL2009PTC187432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40114	3221317	RAJESH MEHTA	MINIMAK LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC209264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40115	3225185	SURENDER KUMAR	MINIMAK LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC209264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40116	2776963	NISHANT MUTTREJA	MINIMAX COMPUTERS AND SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC155372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40117	903941	SUSHANT MUTTREJA	MINIMAX COMPUTERS AND SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC155372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40118	1942208	DEEPAK GANDHI	MINND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC172600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40119	1955150	MANJEET KAUR	MINND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC172600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40120	2168787	CHANDRA SINGH	MINOANS REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40121	2171387	PREETI BHARTI	MINOANS REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40122	3425931	VED GARG	MINOANS REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40123	3638545	HARUN	MINORITY DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL	U85100DL2011NPL226623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40124	3638548	MAHBOOB ALAM	MINORITY DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL	U85100DL2011NPL226623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40125	1121186	SURESH SINGH	MINOT PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2001PTC110163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40126	1121253	PURNIMA SINGH	MINOT PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2001PTC110163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40127	1121309	RAKSHIT SINGH	MINOT PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2001PTC110163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40128	2313160	POORNIMA SINGH	MINT R O SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2008PTC185611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40129	2420874	RENU RAJPUT	MINT R O SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2008PTC185611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40130	650838	RAMESH GAUR	MINTEX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2007PTC158330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40131	650870	ADITYA GAUR	MINTEX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2007PTC158330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40132	5344130	ADITYA SINGH	MINUTEMAN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920HR2012PTC046927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40133	5344137	KRISHNA SINGH	MINUTEMAN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920HR2012PTC046927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40134	5344325	SAKET SUMAN	MINUTEMAN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920HR2012PTC046927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40135	5153930	DEEPAK GUPTA	MINUTES MEDIA GROUPRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2012PTC232268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40136	5154220	JYOTI GUPTA	MINUTES MEDIA GROUPRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2012PTC232268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40137	5183446	PANKAJ RAY	MION WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC231619	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40138	5183450	AKHIL ROY	MION WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC231619	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40139	1346789	MUZAFER MIR	MIR EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC119672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40140	420204	NAZIR MIR	MIR EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC119672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40141	6413350	SANTOSH GAUTAM	MIR TECH CONSULTANCY SERVICES PVT LTD	U74140HR1996PTC033402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40142	6413371	GEETU SINGH	MIR TECH CONSULTANCY SERVICES PVT LTD	U74140HR1996PTC033402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40143	3614467	LOKESH CHAUDHARY	MIRA GREEN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC239257	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40144	6408885	MICHAEL SHLOMI	MIRA GREEN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC239257	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40145	2147167	RAJESH JAIN	MIRAAYA APPAREL & TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U18109HR2009PTC039847	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40146	6690899	PARAMJEET JAIN	MIRAAYA APPAREL & TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U18109HR2009PTC039847	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40147	5243884	RAHUL GULLIYA	MIRACLE CREATIONS ADS & PROMOTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC234667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40148	5243885	DARSHAN SINGH	MIRACLE CREATIONS ADS & PROMOTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC234667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40149	3481782	MAMTA KUMARI	MIRACLE ENDPOINT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC220353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40150	3481841	SUBHASH YADAV	MIRACLE ENDPOINT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC220353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40151	1202638	GAURAV SACHDEVA	MIRACLE FORMINATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1999PTC098905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40152	2463884	SAURABH SACHDEVA	MIRACLE FORMINATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1999PTC098905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40153	3197012	JOGINDER BAJAJ	MIRACLE HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40154	1734105	VIRENDER BALHARA	MIRACLE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40155	3346249	DEEPAK SHARMA	MIRACLE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40156	1043893	PRATEEK BHAGERIA	MIRACLE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40157	3056939	RAJESH KUMAR	MIRACLE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40158	3290641	RAJESH KUMAR	MIRACULOUS SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC214600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40159	3295923	ARVIND BHARDWAJ	MIRACULOUS SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC214600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40160	833359	YOUNG JEONG	MIRAE INFOTECH AND ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC129756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40161	833729	JIN LEE	MIRAE INFOTECH AND ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC129756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40162	1203499	VIPUL JAIN	MIRAGE MEDSERV PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC193213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40163	1669582	MEENU JAIN	MIRAGE MEDSERV PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC193213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40164	40046	SATISH CHAND	MIRAGE MEDSERV PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC193213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40165	2022525	LILY BANKA	MIRAI AUTO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL1993PTC053955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40166	284781	ANIL BANKA	MIRAI AUTO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL1993PTC053955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40167	3273490	AFREENA SIDDIQUI	MIRAIPOD INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC210565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40168	3273502	ASMA AIJAZ	MIRAIPOD INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC210565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40169	3278392	SYED HASSAN	MIRAIPOD INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC210565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40170	3279637	SYED ALI	MIRAIPOD INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC210565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40171	3184487	NAZIR HUSSAIN	MIRAN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40172	3184550	MOHAMMAD RASHID	MIRAN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40173	412311	UMESH SINGH	MIRAYA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2012PTC233162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40174	474122	RAHUL SINGH	MIRAYA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2012PTC233162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40175	1998070	VIVEK THAPAR	MIRCH MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40176	1998112	SUBHASH THAPAR	MIRCH MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40177	1812015	KRISHAN KUMAR	MIRCHI NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC169769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40178	1812053	HARSH SINGH	MIRCHI NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC169769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40179	1325474	NEELAM ARORA	MIRCHIRAM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC172369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40180	1814212	DEV SHARMA	MIRCHIRAM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC172369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40181	1814241	DHARMINDER SHARMA	MIRCHIRAM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC172369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40182	5111814	SUMAN	MIRCHIRAM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC172369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40183	2471789	SUMER SETHI	MIRPUR DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC188858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40184	2529053	JAYA SHANKAR	MIRPUR DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC188858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40185	2530812	RAJINDER GABA	MIRPUR DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC188858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40186	2531254	SHIVAM BHAGI	MIRPUR DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC188858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40187	2531995	SURINDER YADAV	MIRPUR DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC188858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40188	484442	MAHESH RAKHEJA	MIRPUR DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC188858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40189	3036862	ANAND SETH	MIRROR FOREX ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215732	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40190	3036870	ARVIND SETH	MIRROR FOREX ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215732	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40191	3467820	VIMAL PANDEY	MIRROR FOREX ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215732	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40192	5248346	SHAILENDRA PANDEY	MIRROR FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40193	6923740	SOM LAMA	MIRROR FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40194	3036862	ANAND SETH	MIRROR MOBI PAY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC218197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40195	3036870	ARVIND SETH	MIRROR MOBI PAY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC218197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40196	3036870	ARVIND SETH	MIRROR TRADING GURUKUL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC234947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40197	3467820	VIMAL PANDEY	MIRROR TRADING GURUKUL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC234947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40198	5248346	SHAILENDRA PANDEY	MIRROR TRADING GURUKUL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC234947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40199	7617232	SHRADDHA CHAUHAN	MIRTH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC228194	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40200	7617355	ANJU SINGHAL	MIRTH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC228194	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40201	1923702	MEERA SINHA	MIRTH MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40202	765876	BHANU MAHAJAN	MIRTH MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40203	1923702	MEERA SINHA	MIRTH OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC171700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40204	765876	BHANU MAHAJAN	MIRTH OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC171700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40205	2611920	MOHIT MANGAL	MIS INFORMATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40206	2611937	MONICA MANGAL	MIS INFORMATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40207	1318320	POONAM MALHOTRA	MISAA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40208	245182	MANISH MALHOTRA	MISAA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40209	1318320	POONAM MALHOTRA	MISAA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC200137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40210	245182	MANISH MALHOTRA	MISAA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC200137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40211	1318320	POONAM MALHOTRA	MISAA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40212	245182	MANISH MALHOTRA	MISAA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40213	1021534	MOHAMAD SAIFI	MISBA APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC089686	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40214	1043895	MOHAMAD SAIFI	MISBA APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC089686	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40215	1326962	FEHIMAN SAIFI	MISBA APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC089686	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40216	3203385	MANISH MISHRA	MISHAN FLORA INDIA LIMITED	U74999HR1996PLC033078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40217	3578877	VINEET SAJWAN	MISHMASH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40218	3580055	ROHIT KUMAR	MISHMASH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40219	1177486	NOOTAN MISHRA	MISHRA & GAUR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC172203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40220	1846439	PANKAJ GAUR	MISHRA & GAUR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC172203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40221	5217764	ARTI MISHRA	MISHRAZ CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC233396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40222	5217777	RAHUL MISHRA	MISHRAZ CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC233396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40223	1994756	RAVINDER MISRI	MISHRI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40224	452103	DURGA MISRI	MISHRI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40225	5207154	GAJENDRA SINGH	MISMO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC232379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40226	6648252	CHARUSHEELA DOIFODE	MISMO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC232379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40227	2146563	HEMANT GURJAR	MISSION BHARAT YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40228	2760468	SUNIL CHADHA	MISSION BHARAT YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40229	3014377	DEEPAK KUMAR	MISSION BHARAT YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40230	3036895	AJEET SINGH	MISSION BHARAT YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40231	2666064	SHAMEEM VAKEEL	MISSION INTELLIGENCE & DETECTIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40232	2668029	ZAHID ALI	MISSION INTELLIGENCE & DETECTIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40233	2619974	LAKHPAT TOMAR	MISSION IT ZONE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC190323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40234	2620004	ASHOK CHAUHAN	MISSION IT ZONE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC190323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40235	1039868	ASHWANI ARYA	MISSION PMT ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2006PTC147084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40236	1040399	DIVYA ARYA	MISSION PMT ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2006PTC147084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40237	1387593	ANANT DHILLON	MISSION PMT ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2006PTC147084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40238	1387599	JYOTI DHILLON	MISSION PMT ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2006PTC147084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40239	1408330	CHANDER CHABRA	MISSION PMT ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2006PTC147084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40240	2138301	PARUL GUPTA	MISST TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40241	2138302	MANISH GUPTA	MISST TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40242	2408310	DHIRAJ ANAND	MIST CREATIONS AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC177235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40243	2432318	BACHAN PATHAK	MIST CREATIONS AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC177235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40244	2976488	TAHEER HASSAN	MIST NETMART & MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52399HR2010PTC040354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40245	2976515	MANOJ KAMBOJ	MIST NETMART & MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52399HR2010PTC040354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40246	1131668	BHUPINDER CHADHA	MISTIC INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166588	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40247	469906	JASBIR CHADHA	MISTIC INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166588	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40248	24075	GURDIP SINGH	MISTIC PROJECT PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74900DL1997PTC091064	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40249	24136	SANJEEV CHAWLA	MISTIC PROJECT PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74900DL1997PTC091064	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40250	499842	HARISH BAJAJ	MISTIC PROJECT PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74900DL1997PTC091064	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40251	1186286	RITU DHINGRA	MISTLETOE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U81010DL2006PTC145519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40252	1186336	ARVIND DHINGRA	MISTLETOE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U81010DL2006PTC145519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40253	3136047	MANOJ GANGAL	MISTRAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2011PTC221762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40254	6487438	ANUJ GOVIL	MISTRAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2011PTC221762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40255	1243182	MOHMED YUSUF SHAIKH	MISY PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40256	1231151	RADHIKA SHARMA	MITA HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40257	3144353	KATSUSHI KONISHI	MITA HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40258	857783	VIPIN SHARMA	MITA HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40259	883121	KOICHI KONISHI	MITA HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40260	335985	VINOD BANSAL	MITBAN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC231108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40261	5151002	RIMPAL SINGLA	MITBAN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC231108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40262	5173175	ATUL AGGARWAL	MITBAN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC231108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40263	2694794	KARANPREET SINGH	MITBOTS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192289	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40264	2874974	GURMIT DUGGAL	MITBOTS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192289	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40265	2977265	PARMINDER KAUR	MITBOTS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192289	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40266	5159338	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	MITECH NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC230307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40267	5159339	RAM KUMAR	MITECH NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC230307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40268	1775759	RAJ KUMAR	MITHILA TV MEDIA EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC197377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40269	2623121	SONI KUMARI	MITHILA TV MEDIA EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC197377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40270	2623150	LALITA DEVI	MITHILA TV MEDIA EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC197377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40271	258597	MAHENDER KHANDELWAL	MITRA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40272	258951	VEENU MATHUR	MITRA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40273	3220129	JINNIA JITENDER	MITSHU POWERNEXT ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2010PTC211025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40274	3499607	JITENDER MALIK	MITSHU POWERNEXT ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2010PTC211025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40275	5231181	SUNIT MITTAL	MITSON ENERGY & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2012PTC045608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40276	5231188	VANDANA MITTAL	MITSON ENERGY & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2012PTC045608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40277	2380670	SUMIT AGRAWAL	MITTAL ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1997PTC088277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40278	869198	SHYAM AGRAWAL	MITTAL ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1997PTC088277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40279	204590	NARESH KUMAR	MITTAL AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U22199DL2005PTC136024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40280	2325441	MANPREET SINGH	MITTAL AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U22199DL2005PTC136024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40281	3045412	RAJESH PASWAN	MITTAL AND CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL1996PTC083614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40282	3071766	PRABHAT SINGH	MITTAL AND CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL1996PTC083614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40283	2163061	DEVENDER MITTAL	MITTAL BOOK DISTRIBUTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40284	2166743	SUDHIR MITTAL	MITTAL BOOK DISTRIBUTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40285	34526	ANKIT MITTAL	MITTAL BOOK DISTRIBUTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40286	1002053	MUKESH MITTAL	MITTAL INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40287	1002101	HARISH MITTAL	MITTAL INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40288	1002141	RAJESH MITTAL	MITTAL INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40289	20109	RAM PARSHOTAM MITTAL	MITTAL ISPAT LTD	U27109DL1985PLC020067	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40290	21390	SARLA MITTAL	MITTAL ISPAT LTD	U27109DL1985PLC020067	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40291	79850	MOHAN LAL	MITTAL SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111HR1986PTC024468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40292	79911	CHANCHAL RANI	MITTAL SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111HR1986PTC024468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40293	622888	YASH JAIN	MITTAL SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL1993PTC053823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40294	714294	SUBHASH JAIN	MITTAL SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL1993PTC053823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40295	1346763	NEELES MITTAL	MITTAL WOOLLENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40296	1775644	RAVEENDRA MITTAL	MITTAL WOOLLENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40297	2653340	SAROJ MITTAL	MITTSOO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40298	2654656	ANILA SUD	MITTSOO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40299	2711591	PARIKH SOOD	MITTSOO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40300	2063885	KAUSAR SAIFI	MIVEO GARMENTS INDIA LIMITED	U51494DL2008PLC177810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40301	2063918	SHALENDER SINGH	MIVEO GARMENTS INDIA LIMITED	U51494DL2008PLC177810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40302	2063953	RAJNEESH CHAUHAN	MIVEO GARMENTS INDIA LIMITED	U51494DL2008PLC177810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40303	5202780	MOHD AFTAB	MIZAN ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC235542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40304	5202788	MOHD IRFAN	MIZAN ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC235542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40305	1792203	HMANGAIHZU ALI	MIZZIMA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40306	2447325	YARUINGAM KASHUNG	MIZZIMA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40307	5340180	SUMAN CHAKRABARTI	MIZZIMA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40308	5200991	MUKTA AGRAWAL	MJ INDIA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2012PTC235602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40309	5201041	JIBNU RATHORE	MJ INDIA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2012PTC235602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40310	2128041	SUSHANTO MITTRA	MJ SECURITIES AND TRADING PVT LTD	U67120HR1997PTC033465	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40311	2142917	SONALI MITTRA	MJ SECURITIES AND TRADING PVT LTD	U67120HR1997PTC033465	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40312	2193445	KANTA GIRI	MJ SECURITIES AND TRADING PVT LTD	U67120HR1997PTC033465	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40313	43301	JAYANT GHADIA	MJG SUR SANGAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2011PTC228113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40314	842041	RAZA ABBAS	MJG SUR SANGAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2011PTC228113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40315	1273893	BHUPINDER MARWAH	MJH INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40316	2981439	DESH SINGH	MJH INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40317	3292076	JASJEET MARWAH	MJH INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40318	1993418	MOHD KHAN	MJK PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40319	1998991	SHAHNAZ JAHAN	MJK PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40320	2937249	MEENA SINGH	MJM POWER SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2010PTC199506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40321	2937565	JASBIR SINGH	MJM POWER SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2010PTC199506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40322	1818894	YASH MAHAJAN	MJN AXLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1996PTC079362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40323	1845402	SANJAY MAHAJAN	MJN AXLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1996PTC079362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40324	1845431	NEELAM MAHAJAN	MJN AXLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1996PTC079362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40325	3214475	JARNAIL MALIK	MJS ENERGY SAVING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2011PTC043939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40326	3610011	MEENU DEVI	MJS ENERGY SAVING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2011PTC043939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40327	2744770	MADAN KUMAR	MK ILEX MARKETING IMPERIAL PRIVATELIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40328	3307239	SAPNA LACHHI	MK ILEX MARKETING IMPERIAL PRIVATELIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40329	1430058	KAMESHWAR SINGH	MK NANO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2011PTC228668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40330	5116646	AMAR SINGH	MK NANO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2011PTC228668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40331	3517569	SANJEEV AHARWAL	MKD BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40332	6778848	SANDEEP RAO	MKD BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40333	6833920	SAMRENDRA JHA	MKD BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40334	3214724	MUKESH SHARMA	MKD PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC211661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40335	3214729	PINKI SHARMA	MKD PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC211661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40336	1485250	POORAN SINGH	MKG INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC118817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40337	59090	ANJANA GUPTA	MKG INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC118817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40338	420214	MUKESH GUPTA	MKG PLANTATIONS (I)LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC082606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40339	420310	SUNITA GUPTA	MKG PLANTATIONS (I)LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC082606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40340	424645	HANUMAN GUPTA	MKG PLANTATIONS (I)LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC082606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40341	2050537	ANUJA TIWARI	MKMS KA AWAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC223915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40342	7563324	MARUT TIWARI	MKMS KA AWAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC223915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40343	1037398	ASHOK SINGHAL	MKS COMPAQ SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC104025	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40344	1039153	MUKESH SINGHAL	MKS COMPAQ SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC104025	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40345	1329031	BANKEY SINGHAL	MKS COMPAQ SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC104025	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40346	1039153	MUKESH SINGHAL	MKS DATATRONICS PVT LTD	U72300DL2001PTC110878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40347	1329031	BANKEY SINGHAL	MKS DATATRONICS PVT LTD	U72300DL2001PTC110878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40348	1406536	KRISHNA AGGARWAL	MKS DATATRONICS PVT LTD	U72300DL2001PTC110878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40349	7348822	SANDEEP AHUJA	MKS FOODS SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC239478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40350	7348836	SHALINI AHUJA	MKS FOODS SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC239478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40351	1037398	ASHOK SINGHAL	MKS HR SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2007PLC157291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40352	1039153	MUKESH SINGHAL	MKS HR SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2007PLC157291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40353	1329031	BANKEY SINGHAL	MKS HR SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2007PLC157291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40354	1039153	MUKESH SINGHAL	MKS NETWORK SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC114615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40355	1329031	BANKEY SINGHAL	MKS NETWORK SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC114615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40356	1047434	MUKESH BANSAL	MKS POWERTRAIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC139715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40357	2020872	KULBIR SINGH	MKS POWERTRAIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC139715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40358	2838450	RAJIV KAPILA	MKS SWITCHGEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2012PTC237189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40359	2838469	MAHESH GULATI	MKS SWITCHGEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2012PTC237189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40360	2792992	MANOJ PATTNAIK	MKS TECHNOPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2009PTC196507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40361	2821744	SATHISH KATHIRESAN	MKS TECHNOPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2009PTC196507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40362	2199454	SHASHI BALA	MKSB INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC220271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40363	6859886	GAURAV KUMAR	MKSB INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC220271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40364	2147151	CHARANJEET VIRK	MKV TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC177531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40365	2175433	BALBIR VIRK	MKV TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC177531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40366	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	MKV REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC221090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40367	6801639	JAGBIR SINGH	MKV REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC221090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40368	5171126	BONDILI KRISHNA SINGH	MKY GRAPHIC TERMINAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2012PTC230745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40369	5171140	MEENA SINGH	MKY GRAPHIC TERMINAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2012PTC230745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40370	5171158	YOGENDER PATHAK	MKY GRAPHIC TERMINAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2012PTC230745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40371	2275905	ANIL GUPTA	MLD TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40372	5307706	SHIKHA DASS	MLD TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40373	5307715	BANARSI DASS	MLD TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40374	6381956	VEDANT DASS	MLD TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40375	2751127	SOMDEB MUKHERJEE	MLOGIC TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40376	2751922	SWAYAMBHU MOHAPATRA	MLOGIC TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40377	3621397	VIKAS SHARMA	MLS ELECTRICALS ANDCONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2011PTC225924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40378	3621399	AVINASH KUMAR	MLS ELECTRICALS ANDCONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2011PTC225924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40379	3566542	MADAN UPADHYAY	MLU BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC222499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40380	3566550	KAVITA UPADHYAY	MLU BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC222499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40381	3392301	MANISH GOEL	MM AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100HR2011PTC042193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40382	5230453	MOHAN GOYAL	MM AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100HR2011PTC042193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40383	113368	PRABHA VERMA	MM FERROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC128303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40384	1182032	JEET SINGH	MM FERROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC128303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40385	1325148	MAYUR VERMA	MM FERROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC128303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40386	180012	ASHISH GARG	MM FERROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC128303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40387	85261	MADAN VERMA	MM FERROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC128303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40388	323007	MONIKA JHA	MM TRAVEL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC239664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40389	5316955	RAVI MISRA	MM TRAVEL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC239664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40390	2480595	MOHNI VOHRA	MMA WAYFARING TOUR & TRAVEL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2009PTC189942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40391	2480598	MUKESH KUMAR	MMA WAYFARING TOUR & TRAVEL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2009PTC189942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40392	2849277	MAMTA SINGLA	MMB MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40393	3120268	VED SHARMA	MMB MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40394	1864086	OM PRAKASH	MME MEDIA EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC224796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40395	1882160	PANKAJ SINGH	MME MEDIA EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC224796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40396	3106899	MANISH ARORA	MMG PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40397	3106911	MONIKA ARORA	MMG PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40398	1879159	SARIKA SINGH	MMI TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC172225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40399	1879178	DHEERAJ SINGH	MMI TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC172225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40400	3309566	AMIT DHULL	MMK LOGISTIC SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2011PTC042920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40401	3410971	AMARDEEP YESHPAL	MMK LOGISTIC SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2011PTC042920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40402	1042702	AJIT SINGH	MMM AUTO ANCILLARIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2003PTC118780	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40403	3337737	HARDEEP SINGH	MMM AUTO ANCILLARIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2003PTC118780	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40404	2978733	MAHARAJ SINGH	MMR BUILDERS & DEVELOPRS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC201779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40405	2978806	MOHAN SINGH	MMR BUILDERS & DEVELOPRS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC201779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40406	2978836	RAKESH DHAR	MMR BUILDERS & DEVELOPRS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC201779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40407	1192326	MANOJ SHARMA	MMS TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC158633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40408	1192367	MAMTA SHARMA	MMS TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC158633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40409	383316	KALPANA DIXIT	MMT AMUSEMENT PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2000PTC105956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40410	384680	VIJAY DIXIT	MMT AMUSEMENT PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2000PTC105956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40411	1863371	RAM SINGH	MMV FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL1999PTC101110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40412	2191568	MANAS SINGH	MMV FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL1999PTC101110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40413	1972718	MANOJ ADHIKARI	MN FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC190360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40414	2583245	NABAHUTI SAIKIA	MN FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC190360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40415	3088407	MOHD AHMAD	MNA SCRAP AND TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC204452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40416	3612931	MOHAMMAD ARSHAD	MNA SCRAP AND TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC204452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40417	1198380	MOHAK GUPTA	MNG HUMAN DEVELOPMENT CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40418	1460077	AKHILESH MITTAL	MNG HUMAN DEVELOPMENT CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40419	1670616	NITIN AGRAWAL	MNG HUMAN DEVELOPMENT CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40420	1960550	DEEPAK KUMAR	MNG HUMAN DEVELOPMENT CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40421	2097732	GAURAV NIGAM	MNG HUMAN DEVELOPMENT CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40422	1059487	MOHAMMAD NOSHAD	MNI AGPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL1999PTC098307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40423	1815817	MAHA ZABTI	MNI AGPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL1999PTC098307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40424	2254309	SUNIL JOSHI	MNK ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40425	2255336	KARUNA CHANAN	MNK ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40426	2255753	MANJU NATH	MNK ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40427	1537238	MINHAJUDDIN IMRANUDDIN	MNL CINELITES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2007PTC167796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40428	1544530	NAJMUDDIN IMRANUDDIN	MNL CINELITES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2007PTC167796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40429	6946316	SUNNY	MNM ADVERTISING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC134993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40430	6946319	YOGESH KUMAR	MNM ADVERTISING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC134993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40431	1634740	RAMESH MANCHANDA	MNM FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18104DL2012PTC232676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40432	6415743	MEGHA SUNDARESH	MNM FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18104DL2012PTC232676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40433	2943105	NARINDER PAUL CHADHA	MNR GEMS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC201731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40434	3062346	HARDEEP SINGH	MNR GEMS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC201731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40435	2666315	JAYA UPADHYAYA	MNR MONETARY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40436	2666324	MAYANK UPADHYAYA	MNR MONETARY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40437	2666372	KALPANA UPADHYAYA	MNR MONETARY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40438	2210573	MITHLESH SINGH	MNS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40439	2222382	NIBHA SINGH	MNS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40440	2952698	SARAT SAHOO	MNS VENTURE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40441	2955573	MANJU SAHOO	MNS VENTURE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40442	3062734	MUNINDRA YADAV	MNY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC206186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40443	3075948	BHAWESH JHA	MNY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC206186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40444	5110194	CHINONSO MBAGWU	MOA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40445	5111220	MICHAEL UJUNWA	MOA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40446	5111643	LUKE ANUDIKE	MOA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40447	77996	KAKOLI BISWAS	MOAK ENGINEERING & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148885	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40448	78046	MIHIR BISWAS	MOAK ENGINEERING & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148885	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40449	2458591	SAVITRI KUMARI	MOBA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC185923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40450	2459456	MRITUNJAY KUMAR	MOBA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC185923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40451	3457976	ANKUR GROVER	MOBIEASY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC240447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40452	5164927	MASROOR LODI	MOBIEASY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC240447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40453	2830808	SUNNY MEHTA	MOBILE KRANTI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40454	2830822	RITU SURJA	MOBILE KRANTI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40455	2830839	LAKSHMI SHARMA	MOBILE KRANTI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40456	2830850	VIJAY KUMAR	MOBILE KRANTI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40457	114008	OM GODARA	MOBILENET INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC155860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40458	753402	SANJAY BAHL	MOBILENET INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC155860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40459	1900901	ANAND VARDHAN	MOBILETELE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2005PTC141956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40460	2257925	SUDHIR KUMAR	MOBILETELE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2005PTC141956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40461	2496840	MUMTAZ VARDHAN	MOBILETELE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2005PTC141956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40462	6614017	MOHAN GARG	MOBILETELE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2005PTC141956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40463	1241068	SANJIV DHAWAN	MOBILKOM INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC061610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40464	1536658	HEMANT SARAOGI	MOBILKOM INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC061610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40465	94989	VED SARAOGI	MOBILKOM INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC061610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40466	2012926	BAPI DASH	MOBIMAGIC MOBILE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2008PTC183131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40467	2122350	TRINATH DASH	MOBIMAGIC MOBILE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2008PTC183131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40468	2180475	CHETAN KUMAR	MOBIPORTER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40469	2182330	DEEPAK RATHORE	MOBIPORTER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40470	230526	DHEERAJ JAIN	MOBIPORTER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40471	3388761	SANJAY MALHOTRA	MOBISPOT TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2011PTC213431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40472	3388896	MANISHA RAWAT	MOBISPOT TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2011PTC213431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40473	1862423	SANJEEV VERMA	MOBIVAZ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC152127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40474	1864021	VIKAS AGARWAL	MOBIVAZ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC152127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40475	521239	NIRMALA MARTIN	MOBS COMMUNICATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC146877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40476	580183	NAMIDHA FERNANDEZ	MOBS COMMUNICATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC146877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40477	3203812	DEEPAK JANGID	MOBWIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40478	3203881	VIKRAM SILI WAL	MOBWIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40479	1774965	MANJU GANDHI	MOD ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC189640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40480	2112208	ANOOP SINGLA	MOD ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC189640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40481	2123449	DHEERAJ NAKRA	MOD ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC189640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40482	1217398	ANAND BAJAJ	MOD INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40483	1217428	NARAYAN BAJAJ	MOD INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40484	2690924	VIPIIN SAWHNEY	MOD INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40485	60447	ASKARAN DAS	MOD INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40486	60457	NEERAJ RAIZADA	MOD INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40487	2095066	RAKESH GUPTA	MOD SERAP INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC197153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40488	2861626	PARVEEN RANI	MOD SERAP INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC197153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40489	760699	RAJESH GUPTA	MOD SERAP INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC197153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40490	760738	AMIT GUPTA	MOD SERAP INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC197153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40491	760767	SUMIT GUPTA	MOD SERAP INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC197153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40492	2438007	MEENAKSHI SINGH	MODA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2009PTC193674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40493	2438103	VIRAT KUMAR	MODA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2009PTC193674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40494	2679466	SANTOSH MISHRA	MODA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2009PTC193674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40495	1682094	KAMINI DOSHI	MODA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40496	1682310	ROOPAK KARWAL	MODA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40497	1682333	DEEPAK KARWAL	MODA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40498	1682341	RISHI DOSHI	MODA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40499	2463398	DEEPAK KUMAR	MODA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC213141	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40500	3379501	ASHISH DHYANI	MODA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC213141	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40501	2371135	MEI LI KUO	MODACC EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40502	2371439	NAI SUNG WU	MODACC EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40503	2371439	NAI SUNG WU	MODACC FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900DL2011PTC215337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40504	6377802	MANOJ PULLANIKKAT	MODACC FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900DL2011PTC215337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40505	1110287	RAKESH AGARWAL	MODAGE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40506	1110580	SEEMA AGARWAL	MODAGE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40507	1680765	SHARMILLA MISHRA	MODDUS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL1999PTC098460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40508	1680781	PRAVASH MISHRA	MODDUS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL1999PTC098460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40509	1893492	SUJEET PANDEY	MODE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC094831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40510	1893502	BHAVNEESH SAIGAL	MODE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC094831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40511	659373	MUKESH SINHA	MODE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC094831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40512	2600725	MOHD AFZAL	MODEL MACHINERY CO PRIVATE LTD	U29297DL1987PTC027780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40513	2600759	MOHD ALWA	MODEL MACHINERY CO PRIVATE LTD	U29297DL1987PTC027780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40514	3610416	NASREEN	MODEL MACHINERY CO PRIVATE LTD	U29297DL1987PTC027780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40515	5344584	AMARDEEP SHOKEEN	MODELCITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40516	5344594	RAKESH KUMAR	MODELCITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC210653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40517	1945995	VIPI RASTOGI	MODELING GURU EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40518	1946011	DEEPAK DUA	MODELING GURU EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40519	1968133	VINEET BATRA	MODELING GURU EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40520	2659484	ARTI SINGH	MODERN ARCHIIINFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC212303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40521	2722959	SHASHINDRA SINGH	MODERN ARCHIIINFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC212303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40522	79850	MOHAN LAL	MODERN CAR SCAN CENTRE PVT LTD	U99999DL1988PTC030200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40523	79911	CHANCHAL RANI	MODERN CAR SCAN CENTRE PVT LTD	U99999DL1988PTC030200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40524	2391848	SUKHAVINDER SINGH	MODERN COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40525	2605391	HARI OM	MODERN COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40526	3324828	SURENDRA SINGH	MODERN HOSPITALITY & TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC213659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40527	3326972	ANIL TOMAR	MODERN HOSPITALITY & TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC213659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40528	3035447	PRAVEEN KUMAR	MODERN INFRA TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40529	3069557	VARUN GUPTA	MODERN INFRA TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40530	280622	DEEPAK SHARMA	MODERN INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056853	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40531	329564	YOGESH SHARMA	MODERN INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056853	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40532	7492438	DOLLY SHARMA	MODERN INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056853	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40533	1068931	SITA KAPOOR	MODERN NEW KAPOOR JEWELLERS PRIVATELIMITED	U51398DL1998PTC092983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40534	933963	RAMA KAPOOR	MODERN NEW KAPOOR JEWELLERS PRIVATELIMITED	U51398DL1998PTC092983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40535	2170435	KAMLESH MAHAJAN	MODERN PRINTING COLORS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U24223DL2011PTC227117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40536	3634113	ASHOK MAHAJAN	MODERN PRINTING COLORS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U24223DL2011PTC227117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40537	3061143	SIMRAN SINGH	MODERN PROJCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40538	327094	DEEPAK SINGH	MODERN PROJCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40539	2785705	NARENDRA SHARMA	MODERN TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC162698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40540	2785722	VIJAY SHARMA	MODERN TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC162698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40541	141002	SAMEER VERMA	MODERN TRANSIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2009PTC192179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40542	166020	DEVANG SHAH	MODERN TRANSIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2009PTC192179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40543	3537690	RAKESH TIWARI	MODERN TRANSIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2009PTC192179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40544	2311246	PADAM SAINI	MODERN TRANSLATION POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2008PTC185171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40545	2311269	MAMTA SAINI	MODERN TRANSLATION POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2008PTC185171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40546	1745017	NARSINGH BURA	MODERN VISION AGRO INDIA LIMITED	U01403HR2011PLC042579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40547	6620622	AMRIT SINGH	MODERN VISION AGRO INDIA LIMITED	U01403HR2011PLC042579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40548	6620627	SURESH KUMAR	MODERN VISION AGRO INDIA LIMITED	U01403HR2011PLC042579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40549	2578685	NARESH KUMAR	MODESTO AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2009PTC039067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40550	2578694	RAKESH GUPTA	MODESTO AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2009PTC039067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40551	2578838	CHANCHAL JASWAL	MODESTO AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2009PTC039067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40552	5199050	SUBODH DWIVEDI	MODESTY HOTELSINDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2012PTC234833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40553	5199055	BLESSY DIWVEDI	MODESTY HOTELSINDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2012PTC234833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40554	1259256	JEETENDRA CHAUDHARY	MODESTY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2006PTC153922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40555	1429747	SUNITA CHAUDHARY	MODESTY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2006PTC153922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40556	1747204	NAVEEN GOYAL	MODEX BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51431DL1998PTC091639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40557	26632	RAM GOEL	MODEX BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51431DL1998PTC091639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40558	26657	VIPIN MANCHANDA	MODEX BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51431DL1998PTC091639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40559	52462	MUKESH AGARWAL	MODEX BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51431DL1998PTC091639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40560	3501506	TAN SARIHAN	MODEXIS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011FTC220391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40561	3516204	AHMET INAC	MODEXIS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011FTC220391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40562	7012136	SUNDEEP GUPTA	MODFAB FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40563	2591707	SANJEEV SHARMA	MODGIL CONSTRUCTIONS & ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191168	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40564	2591738	RUPINDER SHARMA	MODGIL CONSTRUCTIONS & ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191168	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40565	2188223	SANJEEV KUMAR	MODI DURANT MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2008PTC184954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40566	2188239	NEELAM RANI	MODI DURANT MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2008PTC184954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40567	1462287	RACHNA SHARMA	MODRA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2007PTC036894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40568	1815305	RAHUL YADAV	MODRA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2007PTC036894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40569	1362258	SANJAY PANDEY	MODULAR KNOWLEDGE PROCESSING EXPERTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC167024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40570	1362330	SUNIL KUMAR	MODULAR KNOWLEDGE PROCESSING EXPERTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC167024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40571	1577078	VIPLAVA KUMAR	MODULAR KNOWLEDGE PROCESSING EXPERTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC167024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40572	2244410	ARJUN SANDHU	MODULUS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC180609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40573	2244421	ANANT SANDHU	MODULUS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC180609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40574	2244441	BHUPINDER SINGH	MODULUS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC180609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40575	282348	ANUJ KUMAR MOGHA	MOGHA BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2006PTC150259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40576	282399	SATYWATI MOGHA	MOGHA BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2006PTC150259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40577	1779120	ASHUTOSH MOHALE	MOHALE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51500DL2006PTC155686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40578	419745	HARJOT ANAND	MOHALI OCEANIC BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC208569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40579	442543	HARJAS ANAND	MOHALI OCEANIC BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC208569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40580	2322456	BRIJ VERMA	MOHAN BHAI MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC095833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40581	2322457	RAMNI VERMA	MOHAN BHAI MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC095833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40582	1158781	MOHIT GOEL	MOHAN BUS SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2000PTC105040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40583	1158890	DHEERAJ GOEL	MOHAN BUS SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2000PTC105040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40584	1727190	MOHAN LAL	MOHAN SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC208277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40585	1727389	PRAMOD KUMAR	MOHAN SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC208277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40586	2219603	SANTOSH SUHAG	MOHAN SONS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC161020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40587	2226644	JASVIR SUHAG	MOHAN SONS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC161020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40588	1158781	MOHIT GOEL	MOHAN TREAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40589	1158890	DHEERAJ GOEL	MOHAN TREAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40590	3201871	VIRENDER MOHAN	MOHANCO ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC208600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40591	3207103	RETU MOHAN	MOHANCO ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC208600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40592	2392759	SUKADEVA ROUT	MOHANTY HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC186342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40593	2397056	PARSU MOHANTY	MOHANTY HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC186342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40594	2412837	BAIDYANATH MOHANTY	MOHANTY HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC186342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40595	376425	RAJ MOHATA	MOHATA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40596	376492	SARALA MOHATA	MOHATA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40597	6713259	DAVINDER SURI	MOHINDER SINGH APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC078201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40598	7026743	ARPAN KAUR	MOHINDER SINGH APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC078201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40599	5237196	LEENA SHARMA	MOHINI EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2010PTC041402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40600	5237433	PREM SHARMA	MOHINI EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2010PTC041402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40601	2292499	KEPLI TYAGI	MOHINI SHANKER PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25201DL1986PTC025252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40602	2292509	MUNALI TYAGI	MOHINI SHANKER PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25201DL1986PTC025252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40603	3644112	ROHTASH SINGH	MOHIT ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40604	3644119	POHAP SINGH	MOHIT ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40605	526000	DIGVIJAY PATHAK	MOHIT CHITS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1987PTC029894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40606	526005	DHRUV JHA	MOHIT CHITS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1987PTC029894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40607	1258146	MAHESH GARG	MOHIT CONTRACTORS & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159253	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40608	1285585	TARUN GARG	MOHIT CONTRACTORS & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159253	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40609	2063286	MOHIT ANAND	MOHIT IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40610	2063295	HARISH KUMAR	MOHIT IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40611	5314257	RESHMA	MOHIT NETWORKING FUTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC046663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40612	5314291	RAJBIR	MOHIT NETWORKING FUTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC046663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40613	3097728	MOHIT SARDANA	MOHIT SARDANA COGNIZANCE PROVIDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2005PTC035926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40614	3534706	VIMAL SARDANA	MOHIT SARDANA COGNIZANCE PROVIDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2005PTC035926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40615	1188913	VIVEK KUMAR	MOHIT SAWAN FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15316DL1998PTC097540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40616	1189032	DIVYESH GARG	MOHIT SAWAN FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15316DL1998PTC097540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40617	5167752	MOHIT SHARMA	MOHIT SHARMA SQUARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40618	5313499	MADHU BALA	MOHIT SHARMA SQUARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40619	2287484	DINESH KUMAR	MOHIT TOURIST AND TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U63030DL2009PTC187828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40620	2289302	ALKA CHOUDHARY	MOHIT TOURIST AND TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U63030DL2009PTC187828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40621	2289317	RAKESH CHOUDHARY	MOHIT TOURIST AND TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U63030DL2009PTC187828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40622	1225769	PRAVEEN BHARGAVA	MOHITEZIST ENVIRON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1998PTC097591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40623	1733671	RACHNA BHARGAVA	MOHITEZIST ENVIRON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1998PTC097591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40624	878588	ABBAS ADAB	MOHITEZIST ENVIRON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1998PTC097591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40625	878609	RENU RUSTGI	MOHITEZIST ENVIRON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1998PTC097591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40626	2741849	KAMLESH BANSAL	MOHITIKA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40627	2741940	MOHIT BANSAL	MOHITIKA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40628	3064605	MOHIT GUPTA	MOHSUM INVESTMENT CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40629	3064776	SUMIT MAGGO	MOHSUM INVESTMENT CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40630	1387349	VIKAS MOHTA	MOHTA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071569	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40631	1387371	VANDANA MOHTA	MOHTA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071569	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40632	5159244	SHYAM PALIWAL	MOIM CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC229994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40633	2493942	DIVYANK KUMAR	MOKAMA SHIV SHAKTI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC187757	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40634	3354695	SHIVAKAR SHYAM SUNDER	MOKAMA SHIV SHAKTI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC187757	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40635	5345288	ANKUSH	MOKSH COMPUTER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC240590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40636	5345291	RAJIV KUMAR	MOKSH COMPUTER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC240590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40637	1362314	CHARU MALIK	MOKSH PROMOTIONS LIMITED	U32300DL2007PLC163566	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40638	1375338	KAPIL AGARWAL	MOKSH PROMOTIONS LIMITED	U32300DL2007PLC163566	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40639	6988410	SANTOSH GARG	MOKSH PROMOTIONS LIMITED	U32300DL2007PLC163566	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40640	5313464	KULDEEP HOODA	MOKSH STAFFING AND TECHNICAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40641	5313468	SATISH KUMAR	MOKSH STAFFING AND TECHNICAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40642	5313477	SUNIL KUMAR	MOKSH STAFFING AND TECHNICAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40643	5313482	KRISHAN TRIPATI	MOKSH STAFFING AND TECHNICAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40644	161878	AMARBIR SINGH	MOKSHA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC130596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40645	161927	RAMANDEEP SINGH	MOKSHA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC130596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40646	162154	ARVIND SEHMAY	MOKSHA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC130596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40647	986320	SIMRANBIR SINGH	MOKSHA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC130596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40648	1226421	NANDITA CHANDER	MOKSHA HEALTHCARE SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC182228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40649	2181310	ARVIND MEHTANI	MOKSHA HEALTHCARE SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC182228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40650	5332640	SHIVPARSAN	MOKSHA MODEL-MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC240407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40651	5334646	VIMLESH KUMAR	MOKSHA MODEL-MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC240407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40652	3009603	ANSHU SEHGAL	MOLECULES LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40653	3009636	RAJEEV SEHGAL	MOLECULES LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40654	1815013	KRISHAN SAXENA	MOLSHREE CABLES ANDWIRES PRIVATELIMITED	U31300DL2008PTC176659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40655	1878433	RABINA SAXENA	MOLSHREE CABLES ANDWIRES PRIVATELIMITED	U31300DL2008PTC176659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40656	1078215	SATVINDER WADHAWAN	MOLYCODDLE FASHIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC137361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40657	940096	INDERPAL SINGH	MOLYCODDLE FASHIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC137361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40658	1901610	SATISH MEHRA	MOMBIS SOFTWARE ANDTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40659	977928	NEELAM MEHRA	MOMBIS SOFTWARE ANDTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40660	2288248	SANJAY GIRI	MOMENTUM ENGINEERING (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC182657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40661	543115	ANAND PRASAD	MOMENTUM ENGINEERING (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC182657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40662	1739899	VIPIK KUMAR	MOMENTUM INFRADEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC219560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40663	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	MOMENTUM INFRADEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC219560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40664	1067262	SUDHA GANDHI	MON INDIA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2001PTC034681	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40665	1891565	VIJAY GANDHI	MON INDIA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2001PTC034681	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40666	1042237	PRADEEP VERMA	MONA BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC131921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40667	1616577	VINOD GROVER	MONA BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC131921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40668	1857090	NARENDER KUMAR	MONA MOVIES PRIVATELIMITED	U32304DL2007PTC171735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40669	1857100	VIRENDER RATHI	MONA MOVIES PRIVATELIMITED	U32304DL2007PTC171735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40670	5352855	NITESH KUMAR	MONAD ENGINEERS & COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2012PTC241042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40671	7527122	AJIT KUMAR	MONAD ENGINEERS & COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2012PTC241042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40672	7661092	SANJEEV KUMAR	MONAD ENGINEERS & COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2012PTC241042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40673	1388150	RAKESH BHATIA	MONADE EXIM PVT LTD	U93091DL2006PTC149593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40674	1508246	MOHIT KHANNA	MONARCH HOTELS LIMITED	U99999DL1989PLC037679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40675	305022	VIRENDAR TREHAN	MONARCH HOTELS LIMITED	U99999DL1989PLC037679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40676	305111	PURNANGINI TREHAN	MONARCH HOTELS LIMITED	U99999DL1989PLC037679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40677	305174	VIJAY CHAWLA	MONARCH HOTELS LIMITED	U99999DL1989PLC037679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40678	5217230	AJIT KUMAR	MONARCH HOTELS LIMITED	U99999DL1989PLC037679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40679	1229878	SATYA INANI	MONARCH TAPES LIMITED	U17121DL1992PLC050696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40680	1873965	RAJAT GANDHI	MONARCH TAPES LIMITED	U17121DL1992PLC050696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40681	6370196	SUNITA	MONARCH TAPES LIMITED	U17121DL1992PLC050696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40682	6370208	ARUN CHAUHAN	MONARCH TAPES LIMITED	U17121DL1992PLC050696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40683	6398991	MANAN AHLAWAT	MONARCH TAPES LIMITED	U17121DL1992PLC050696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40684	6399348	SAROJ AHLAWAT	MONARCH TAPES LIMITED	U17121DL1992PLC050696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40685	2822511	DEEPAK SHARMA	MONARCHY WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC198182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40686	5108230	RADHEY SHARMA	MONARCHY WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC198182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40687	519275	ARUN KOHLI	MONARK EXPORTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1977PTC008496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40688	519309	KANWAL KOHLI	MONARK EXPORTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1977PTC008496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40689	7798307	SANJAY KOHLI	MONARK EXPORTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1977PTC008496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40690	2078735	VISHAL RANJAN	MONARK LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40691	2078762	RAKESH RANJAN	MONARK LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40692	1460681	ASHISH BHATNAGAR	MONASH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U33112DL1997PLC086719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40693	1545836	AKHIL BHATNAGAR	MONASH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U33112DL1997PLC086719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40694	909908	ANIL BHATNAGAR	MONASH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U33112DL1997PLC086719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40695	5349198	SURENDRA KUMAR	MONASH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40696	6420212	NARENDRA SINGH	MONASH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40697	2288248	SANJAY GIRI	MONASTIC INDIA INFRASTRUCTURE ANDPROJECT PRIVATE LIMITEDED	U70101DL2011PTC229253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40698	2298648	MAMTA GIRI	MONASTIC INDIA INFRASTRUCTURE ANDPROJECT PRIVATE LIMITEDED	U70101DL2011PTC229253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40699	2298760	KRISHNA GIRI	MONASTIC INDIA INFRASTRUCTURE ANDPROJECT PRIVATE LIMITEDED	U70101DL2011PTC229253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40700	7542055	ANAND KUMAR	MONDELEZ FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2012PTC236596	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40701	7661664	SHARAD KALGHATGI	MONDELEZ FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2012PTC236596	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40702	2308678	SAMAN NAQVI	MONDIAL INFOERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40703	5211556	AMBEREEN ABBAS	MONDIAL INFOERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40704	5211600	SHABRINA HASAN	MONDIAL INFOERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40705	1627324	SUDHIR GAUTAM	MONEGA CHEMPLAST PVT. LTD.	U24110HR1991PTC031338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40706	1745770	KRISHNA GAUTAM	MONEGA CHEMPLAST PVT. LTD.	U24110HR1991PTC031338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40707	3593764	SEEMA KAUSHIK	MONEGA CHEMPLAST PVT. LTD.	U24110HR1991PTC031338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40708	1623875	AMIT AGGARWAL	MONETA AUTO PRIVATELIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC166088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40709	1623904	PARUL SINGH	MONETA AUTO PRIVATELIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC166088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40710	3551668	BHUPENDER KUMAR	MONETA AUTO PRIVATELIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC166088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40711	6566941	SUNIL SHARMA	MONETA AUTO PRIVATELIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC166088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40712	7153825	SATISH VATS	MONETA AUTO PRIVATELIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC166088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40713	788550	MADHUR MEHTA	MONETA WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40714	818013	SHREESH GUPTA	MONETA WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40715	5244568	JASVINDER SINGH	MONEXCAINE TRADING & CONSULTANCY CO.PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC234468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40716	5244580	NISHANT RANGRA	MONEXCAINE TRADING & CONSULTANCY CO.PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC234468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40717	367287	FATEH JODHKA	MONEY EXCHANGE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED	U65999DL1998PTC095747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40718	367380	NARINDER KAUR	MONEY EXCHANGE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED	U65999DL1998PTC095747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40719	2683210	ASHOK KUMAR	MONEY LEAF MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40720	2683240	SUNIL KUMAR	MONEY LEAF MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40721	2800992	DAVINDER CHANDHOK	MONEY LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40722	2800998	MANEET CHANDHOK	MONEY LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40723	6502359	HARLEEN KAUR	MONEY LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40724	6566492	JOGINDER SABHARWAL	MONEY LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40725	6566502	KAVLEEN KAUR	MONEY LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40726	3548219	DAYAL BATRA	MONEY MANTRA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC043530	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40727	3548225	SARITA KUMAR	MONEY MANTRA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC043530	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40728	3548239	NEELAM RISHI	MONEY MANTRA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC043530	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40729	3504791	MANOJ CHAUDHARY	MONEY MANTRAS HOMESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC218062	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40730	3504805	SEEMA CHOUDHARY	MONEY MANTRAS HOMESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC218062	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40731	2300806	KUMAR ANKIT	MONEY MATRIX MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40732	2539780	TILAK KUMAR	MONEY MATRIX MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40733	3581260	DEV WART	MONEY MULTIPLIER NETWORKING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100HR2011PTC043834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40734	3581263	VISHNU PARASHAR	MONEY MULTIPLIER NETWORKING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100HR2011PTC043834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40735	1508020	PRATAP DAWN	MONEY REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC178565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40736	2469125	ARVIND SRIVASTAVA	MONEY REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC178565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40737	3174966	JITENDRA PRASAD	MONEY SQUARE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC209340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40738	3177170	ABHISHEK JAIN	MONEY SQUARE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC209340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40739	3200237	ROHIT SINHA	MONEY SQUARE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC209340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40740	2440689	NEERAJ BINDAL	MONEY WISE SECURITIES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U65100DL2010PTC207388	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40741	3155734	SAMIR SOI	MONEY WISE SECURITIES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U65100DL2010PTC207388	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40742	5288337	MANJIT SINGH	MONEYGATE FINANCIALSERVICES &CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC237199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40743	5289523	MANINDER PAL BEDI	MONEYGATE FINANCIALSERVICES &CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC237199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40744	2299959	ANILA PANNU	MONEYMATRIX CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40745	2299985	NARENDER SINGH	MONEYMATRIX CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40746	2137167	SANDEEP MAKAN	MONEYPLANT FINE ANDESSENTIAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40747	2137201	AJAY SHARMA	MONEYPLANT FINE ANDESSENTIAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40748	2137221	NIDHI NAGPAL	MONEYPLANT FINE ANDESSENTIAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40749	5234394	NAVEEN KUMAR	MONEYPLANT4U INVESTMENT ADVISORYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDEDITED	U74900HR2012PTC045667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40750	5234396	SUNIL KUMAR	MONEYPLANT4U INVESTMENT ADVISORYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDEDITED	U74900HR2012PTC045667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40751	3364868	SUSHANT SACHDEVA	MONEYSUTRA CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40752	3367924	SUSHMA SACHDEVA	MONEYSUTRA CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40753	3374404	RAMESH GAURI	MONGER OFFICE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40754	3374440	AVANISH MAURYA	MONGER OFFICE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40755	3374450	ANAND MAURYA	MONGER OFFICE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40756	2020315	JAI	MONICA MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29130DL2010PTC198186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40757	2886264	PRAMOD KUMAR	MONICA MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29130DL2010PTC198186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40758	1787592	DIXIT MALHOTRA	MONIKA INDUSTRIAL GARMENT MACHINESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC120015	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40759	1787597	MANISH MALHOTRA	MONIKA INDUSTRIAL GARMENT MACHINESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC120015	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40760	1787601	POONAM MALHOTRA	MONIKA INDUSTRIAL GARMENT MACHINESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC120015	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40761	723770	ASHOK SAHANI	MONISH REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC126420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40762	723779	PUNITA SAHANI	MONISH REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC126420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40763	2721089	MONIKA GOYAL	MONISHA INTEGRATED CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40764	2721115	SHEKHAR KULSHRESHTHA	MONISHA INTEGRATED CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40765	517746	KAMAL KAPUR	MONOCOL MONITORS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC029217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40766	517824	ANITA KAPUR	MONOCOL MONITORS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC029217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40767	3609017	HOSHIAR SINGH	MONOVET PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC043925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40768	3609985	AJAY AGGARWAL	MONOVET PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC043925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40769	138557	ROHIT NATH	MONSOON DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40770	601708	HARIHARAN NAGARAJAN	MONSOON DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40771	1984172	VADIM DAGMAN	MONSOON MULTIMEDIA INDIA LIMITED	U74999DL2005FLC134237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40772	6930595	AJIT SINGH	MONSOON MULTIMEDIA INDIA LIMITED	U74999DL2005FLC134237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40773	6933800	CHANDRA SINGH	MONSOON MULTIMEDIA INDIA LIMITED	U74999DL2005FLC134237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40774	2407517	MADHU GUPTA	MONTAINA BUILDERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC190624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40775	2484394	SANJEEV GUPTA	MONTAINA BUILDERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC190624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40776	7488890	RAGHAV GUPTA	MONTAINA BUILDERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC190624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40777	3448919	ANIRVAN CHOUDHURY	MONTAN ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U28910DL2007PTC171263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40778	41422	PRABUDDHA CHOUDHURY	MONTAN ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U28910DL2007PTC171263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40779	41457	INDRANI CHOUDHURY	MONTAN ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U28910DL2007PTC171263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40780	3564745	ANTONIO MARTINEZ	MONTEALTO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2011FTC224978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40781	380049	WILSON OOMMEN	MONTHANOLIL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40782	380136	ALEYAMMA OOMMEN	MONTHANOLIL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40783	6735960	MOHD JAWED	MONTO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC227002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40784	6735973	MOHD ZAHID	MONTO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC227002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40785	1282979	DEEPAK KHOSLA	MONTREAUX RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC134928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40786	1947897	SONIA KHOSLA	MONTREAUX RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC134928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40787	33419	VINI AHUJA	MONTREAUX RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC134928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40788	896889	VINEET KHOSLA	MONTREAUX RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC134928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40789	2722808	DINESH BHADORIYA	MONTY HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40790	5184276	RAVINDRA RATHORE	MONTY HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40791	1419377	AMIT ARORA	MONU DAIRY AND FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15209DL2003PTC123020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40792	444195	SURIENDER KHANDLWAL	MONU DAIRY AND FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15209DL2003PTC123020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40793	733219	BALDEV BHAMRA	MOOG AUTOMOTIVES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40794	744492	HARMEET BHAMRA	MOOG AUTOMOTIVES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40795	2870634	PRABHU MOOKIM	MOOKIM CAREER RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2010PTC039909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40796	2870637	PURNIMA MOOKIM	MOOKIM CAREER RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2010PTC039909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40797	3368040	ROHIT LAMBA	MOOLBHOOT SHIKSHAN AVAM ANVENSIONSANSTHAN	U80900DL2011NPL228252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40798	3608940	CHANDRA PANDEY	MOOLBHOOT SHIKSHAN AVAM ANVENSIONSANSTHAN	U80900DL2011NPL228252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40799	3608948	SANJEEV PANDEY	MOOLBHOOT SHIKSHAN AVAM ANVENSIONSANSTHAN	U80900DL2011NPL228252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40800	3609036	MANDEEP AHUJA	MOOLBHOOT SHIKSHAN AVAM ANVENSIONSANSTHAN	U80900DL2011NPL228252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40801	7559133	UDAI MAMGAIN	MOOLBHOOT SHIKSHAN AVAM ANVENSIONSANSTHAN	U80900DL2011NPL228252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40802	7559134	RAKESH KUMAR	MOOLBHOOT SHIKSHAN AVAM ANVENSIONSANSTHAN	U80900DL2011NPL228252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40803	1693074	SIDHIMA BHATIA	MOOLCHAND AGRO PVT LTD	U15311DL2001PTC111491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40804	1693079	PREM BHATIA	MOOLCHAND AGRO PVT LTD	U15311DL2001PTC111491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40805	3066802	PUSHPENDER SINGH	MOON AGRITECH SEEDSPRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2012PTC236862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40806	3066872	SUNIL KUMAR	MOON AGRITECH SEEDSPRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2012PTC236862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40807	3066902	INDERJEET SINGH	MOON AGRITECH SEEDSPRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2012PTC236862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40808	634434	SAROJ AHUJA	MOON GLOW PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC145621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40809	634533	MANJIT SINGH	MOON GLOW PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC145621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40810	1680563	RAJIV KUMAR	MOON GRINDING COMPANY PVT LTD	U15311DL2006PTC149557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40811	2955494	AMIT THAKUR	MOON LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC201224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40812	3375900	MAHINDER KUMAR	MOON LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC201224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40813	3359626	YOGENDER KUMAR	MOON LIGHT HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2011PTC213582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40814	3359677	PARVEEN KUMAR	MOON LIGHT HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2011PTC213582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40815	3359700	RAJESH KUMAR	MOON LIGHT HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2011PTC213582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40816	2414574	AJAY KUMAR	MOON MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC187812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40817	2469545	SUPRIYA KATIYAR	MOON MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC187812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40818	1322215	ASHISH ARORA	MOON MEDICAL EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40819	93748	ARJUN CHOUDHARY	MOON MEDICAL EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40820	2591388	FARHAN AHMAD	MOON MICRO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40821	2633610	PRAVEEN RASTOGI	MOON MICRO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40822	3519149	JASPAL SINGH	MOON MONEY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2011PTC043075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40823	3521089	DARSHAN BHATIA	MOON MONEY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2011PTC043075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40824	182669	SUDEISH JAAIN	MOONBEAM GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC133197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40825	7049769	GYAN SHARMA	MOONBEAM GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC133197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40826	1065112	MONIKA ARORA	MOONCHASERS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25111DL1996PTC080893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40827	2133533	SUMITA BHATIA	MOONCHASERS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25111DL1996PTC080893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40828	1262264	SUDHIR CHAWLA	MOONLAKE MINERAL EXPLORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2007PTC163362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40829	1414178	ROBERT CHAPMAN	MOONLAKE MINERAL EXPLORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2007PTC163362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40830	306527	SUNDER AGARWAL	MOONLAKE MINERAL EXPLORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2007PTC163362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40831	6402299	JOGINDER	MOONLIGHT CARPETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18203DL2012PTC239869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40832	6403632	SUDESH	MOONLIGHT CARPETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18203DL2012PTC239869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40833	2177219	VINOD KUMAR	MOONLIGHT FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400HR2008PTC038332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40834	2313512	SHASHI BALA	MOONLIGHT FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400HR2008PTC038332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40835	2177219	VINOD KUMAR	MOONLIGHT PROBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40836	2313512	SHASHI BALA	MOONLIGHT PROBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40837	1733752	CHE TAN DWIVEDI	MOONLINE SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC172909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40838	2160605	MUKESH DWIVEDI	MOONLINE SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC172909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40839	3621994	ATUL CHAWLA	MOONSPAN EXPRESS AND LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2008PTC177207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40840	384572	KRISHAN GULATI	MOONSPAN EXPRESS AND LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2008PTC177207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40841	3163105	GAUTAM NADAKUDITI	MOONTARA TECHNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC210550	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40842	3163111	AKHIL GUPTA	MOONTARA TECHNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC210550	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40843	3163121	SUMIT CHATTERJEE	MOONTARA TECHNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC210550	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40844	209894	GULSHAN JHURANI	MOOZ ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC229050	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40845	2758429	ALOK SHARMA	MOOZ ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC229050	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40846	2844765	VASEEM DEHLVI	MOOZ ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC229050	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40847	2386419	RAJ ROOP	MOR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039563	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40848	2641875	RAJESH KUMAR	MOR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039563	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40849	6795252	SARANJIT JAUHAR	MORAL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40850	7308194	VEENA SOLANKI	MORAL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40851	7308197	ETI SOLANKI	MORAL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40852	1871346	TRIDIB BARUA	MORAL PUBLISHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2001PTC112845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40853	1874377	RAJEEV SHARMA	MORAL PUBLISHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2001PTC112845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40854	5285837	SAURABH JOSHI	MORASAUDS RETAIL INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC237229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40855	5285861	ABHA PANDE	MORASAUDS RETAIL INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC237229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40856	1331198	RAKESH GUPTA	MORATA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40857	1953275	DURGA GUPTA	MORATA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40858	619334	BABITA GUPTA	MORATA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40859	157228	MAHINDER KHATKAR	MORE GASTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL2006PTC145393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40860	3294205	ASHISH PRASAD	MORE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40861	3294215	NEETISH KUMAR	MORE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC211470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40862	2375038	DEVENDRA KUMAR	MORE MOBILE & SUPPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC038914	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40863	2375039	KANTA DEVI	MORE MOBILE & SUPPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC038914	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40864	415885	MUKESH THAREJA	MOREISH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2001PTC112788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40865	415906	SHALLU THAREJA	MOREISH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2001PTC112788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40866	434196	MANOJ GARG	MORGAN AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2006PTC156615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40867	434238	MEENAKSHI GARG	MORGAN AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2006PTC156615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40868	402205	PENZY MORGAN	MORGAN FUNERAL SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2006PTC145246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40869	402242	JULIUS JOSEPH	MORGAN FUNERAL SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2006PTC145246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40870	1092613	VINOD KHULLAR	MORGAN TECTRONICS LIMITED	U32301DL1988PLC030668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40871	530493	PRAMOD KHULLAR	MORGAN TECTRONICS LIMITED	U32301DL1988PLC030668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40872	3351372	TARIQUE KAMAL	MORIQ PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2011PTC212977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40873	3351437	MOTIN AKHTAR	MORIQ PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2011PTC212977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40874	1985894	GOPAL VASHISTH	MORJARA MARBLE & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14100DL2010PTC210130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40875	853802	BIPPON GUPTA	MORJARA MARBLE & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14100DL2010PTC210130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40876	2174543	KAPAL SAHNI	MORJIM GOA HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC183162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40877	2174561	SAROJ SAHNI	MORJIM GOA HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC183162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40878	1607547	VIRENDER SINGH	MORN INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC235462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40879	1971760	MEERA SINGH	MORN INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC235462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40880	5192584	AMAR JIT	MORN INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC235462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40881	2981995	SULTAN AHMAD	MORNING INDIA FOODS & BEVERAGES LIMITED	U15543DL2010PLC203393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40882	2997875	MOHAMMED HAQUE	MORNING INDIA FOODS & BEVERAGES LIMITED	U15543DL2010PLC203393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40883	618685	DINESH KUMAR	MORNING INDIA FOODS & BEVERAGES LIMITED	U15543DL2010PLC203393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40884	1207915	RUCHIKA RANJAN	MORPHEUS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40885	3165053	PRIYANKA LUNIA	MORPHEUS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40886	3167996	NARPAT LUNIA	MORPHEUS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40887	5136488	SUMIT SURANA	MORPHEUS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40888	1631434	SANJEEV GUPTA	MORPHEUS PROTECTION & INVESTIGATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC169412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40889	1631528	MANOJ KUMAR	MORPHEUS PROTECTION & INVESTIGATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC169412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40890	1394225	ASHOK SINGH	MORPHEUS SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40891	5176904	SANJEEV MAHAJAN	MORPHEUS SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40892	5191629	PAWAN MAHAJAN	MORPHEUS SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40893	5274826	MAHENDRA VISHWAKARMA	MORPHOGENESIS INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206HR2012PTC046304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40894	5276370	SUMANLATA	MORPHOGENESIS INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206HR2012PTC046304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40895	1516985	LAKSHMI KAPOOR	MORRIS POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40896	1517000	OM KHANNA	MORRIS POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40897	1517024	VIRENDER KAPOOR	MORRIS POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40898	1517035	VEER KHANNA	MORRIS POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40899	1540354	PAVAN KHANNA	MORRIS POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40900	3629934	DEBORAH OLUWATOYIN	MORRISMACK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40901	3630518	OLATIDE MORRISON	MORRISMACK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40902	2995825	KUWAR SINGH	MORVEN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC139551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40903	5130791	TARA BHANDARI	MORVEN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC139551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40904	3528642	NAVEEN KOHLI	MORWAYS FACILITY MANAGEMENT & SECURITYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC219750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40905	3528643	PRAVEEN SINGH	MORWAYS FACILITY MANAGEMENT & SECURITYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC219750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40906	1133156	NEEL KAMAL	MOS KOS STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2002PTC113996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40907	858225	RAJ KUMAR	MOS KOS STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2002PTC113996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40908	2450544	NEERAJ SHARMA	MOSAIC INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185951	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40909	2450546	VINOD SHARMA	MOSAIC INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185951	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40910	3206170	TARUN GUPTA	MOSAIC INTERIORS AND EXHIBITION PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC209382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40911	3206222	NITIN GUPTA	MOSAIC INTERIORS AND EXHIBITION PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC209382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40912	155298	KEWAL KATYAL	MOSAICIST MILLENIUMSPECIALITY PAPERSLIMITED	U21000DL2012PLC233453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40913	155396	PUNEET KATYAL	MOSAICIST MILLENIUMSPECIALITY PAPERSLIMITED	U21000DL2012PLC233453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40914	3458175	RAMIT GUPTA	MOSAICIST MILLENIUMSPECIALITY PAPERSLIMITED	U21000DL2012PLC233453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40915	41857	AJAY GUPTA	MOSAICIST MILLENIUMSPECIALITY PAPERSLIMITED	U21000DL2012PLC233453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40916	41960	LALIT GUPTA	MOSAICIST MILLENIUMSPECIALITY PAPERSLIMITED	U21000DL2012PLC233453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40917	2370984	SHIVAM MOSALPURIA	MOSALPURIA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40918	2371005	RAJESH MOSALPURIA	MOSALPURIA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40919	3140233	CHUKWUMA AMADI	MOSCO IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40920	3140286	GOODNESS IGWE	MOSCO IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40921	2359627	MOHD YUSUF KHAN	MOSES IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40922	2359669	MOHD ULLAH KHAN	MOSES IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40923	2370707	ABDULLAH JAN	MOSES IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40924	2972889	SHYAM SINGH	MOSH COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC201766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40925	3195131	NEERAJ HASIJA	MOSH COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC201766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40926	3134276	SMITA SINGH	MOSKU NANUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40927	3134305	PRADEEP KUMAR	MOSKU NANUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40928	1393428	AMITABH NEMA	MOSPRY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40929	2678573	PRIYANKA NEMA	MOSPRY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40930	1631419	RAMESH KHANNA	MOTHER EARTH COSMOCEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC234318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40931	5195283	NAVEEN LALIT	MOTHER EARTH COSMOCEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC234318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40932	2424743	AJAY DUTTA	MOTHER HOME RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC201195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40933	2424748	SHALINI DUTTA	MOTHER HOME RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC201195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40934	3127775	MOHAMMAD ALI	MOTHER INSURANCE CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40935	3127884	FATEH HYDER	MOTHER INSURANCE CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40936	2131730	PARDEEP THAKUR	MOTHER V IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174676	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40937	6457780	GANDASS DHARMVIR	MOTHER V IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174676	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40938	5200399	BIBHAV KUMAR	MOTHERLAND BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40939	5200402	BIPUL DEY	MOTHERLAND BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40940	5200406	ASWATHI	MOTHERLAND BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40941	1946009	ASHRAF JAMAL	MOTHERLAP LEARNING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40942	1946021	ROSHAN ARA	MOTHERLAP LEARNING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40943	5230380	AMIT SRIVASTAVA	MOTHERS INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40944	6580424	DEEP SRIVASTAVA	MOTHERS INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40945	2930507	PRANIKA SHARMA	MOTHERS NATURE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC209387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40946	3222568	SANJAY SHARMA	MOTHERS NATURE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC209387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40947	6723197	POORNIMA DUBEY	MOTHERS NATURE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC209387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40948	6723542	PRANAY DUBEY	MOTHERS NATURE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC209387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40949	470661	PREMJIT SINGH	MOTHERSON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC089399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40950	470675	MANPREET SINGH	MOTHERSON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC089399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40951	470688	RUPINDER KAUR	MOTHERSON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC089399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40952	470701	JASJIT SINGH	MOTHERSON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC089399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40953	2007533	KAMLESH RASTOGI	MOTI MAHAL DELUXE RAJPUTANA CUISINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40954	2007549	KASHISH RASTOGI	MOTI MAHAL DELUXE RAJPUTANA CUISINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40955	2976861	NAVEEN KUMAR	MOTI MANAGEMENT AND SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40956	2978778	MOHINDER SINGH	MOTI MANAGEMENT AND SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40957	2507730	ANAND PRAKASH	MOTI RAM MULTILINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC038815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40958	2507740	PUSHPA DEVI	MOTI RAM MULTILINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC038815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40959	3281787	KUNAL SHRIVASTAVA	MOTILE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC211548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40960	3285006	SUDHIR SINGH	MOTILE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC211548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40961	2182022	AMIT KADAMB	MOTION ANALYTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40962	2192106	VIJAY PANDITA	MOTION ANALYTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40963	117661	BHARAT BHARDWAJ	MOTION HARDWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2010PTC209911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40964	117747	RASHNA BHARDWAJ	MOTION HARDWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2010PTC209911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40965	2793392	YOGESH KUMAR	MOTION MANAGEMENT AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC197455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40966	3314726	GULSHAN SHARMA	MOTION MANAGEMENT AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC197455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

40967	3414337	GAURAV KUMAR	MOTION MANAGEMENT AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC197455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40968	3169127	RAJAN ARYA	MOTION TRIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC204407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40969	3169544	RAHUL BAHRI	MOTION TRIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC204407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40970	588748	RAM GARG	MOTION TRIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC204407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40971	2531595	ROSE SAJI	MOTIVE BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22220DL2009PTC188342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40972	2531656	SAJI MARAMON	MOTIVE BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22220DL2009PTC188342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40973	112046	JATIN SAKHUJA	MOTIVE PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18201DL2002PTC117632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40974	1211321	LALIT SAKHUJA	MOTIVE PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18201DL2002PTC117632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40975	2192861	CHANDRA SINGH	MOTLEY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40976	2192879	VINOD JAIN	MOTLEY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40977	2192861	CHANDRA SINGH	MOTLEY STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC179565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40978	2192879	VINOD JAIN	MOTLEY STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC179565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40979	1372237	VINEET RAHEJA	MOTO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40980	1372238	VIJAY RAHEJA	MOTO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40981	1341926	SUSHIL GARG	MOTO LIFTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2003PTC120411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40982	2385970	PREM AGGARWAL	MOTO LIFTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2003PTC120411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40983	2460596	SONIA GARG	MOTO LIFTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2003PTC120411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40984	3204293	POOJA BHATIA	MOTSAN HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1996PTC075825	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40985	350581	SANDEEP BHATIA	MOTSAN HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1996PTC075825	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40986	3520426	DAVINDER KUMAR	MOUDGIL FIBRES LIMITED	U17110HR1995PLC032871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40987	3520429	LALIT BANSAL	MOUDGIL FIBRES LIMITED	U17110HR1995PLC032871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40988	3520438	RAJVIR BANSAL	MOUDGIL FIBRES LIMITED	U17110HR1995PLC032871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40989	3543597	NARINDER MOUDGIL	MOUDGIL FIBRES LIMITED	U17110HR1995PLC032871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40990	693852	SURINDER MOUDGIL	MOUDGIL FIBRES LIMITED	U17110HR1995PLC032871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40991	1673283	AVINASH KAUR	MOULD-MATE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29211DL2000PTC105901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40992	1673326	KULDEEP SINGH	MOULD-MATE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29211DL2000PTC105901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40993	2074460	DINESH SINGH	MOUNT ABU BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40994	2075327	HARSHA VARDHAN	MOUNT ABU BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40995	6499361	SUJATA GUPTA	MOUNT AGRO AND INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40996	834928	NEERAJ GUPTA	MOUNT AGRO AND INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40997	3286966	NEERA KRISHAN	MOUNT AIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2011PTC217390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40998	916309	KEWAL KOHLI	MOUNT AIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2011PTC217390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
40999	1101584	ROSHAN JINDAL	MOUNT CLOTHING LIMITED	U18101DL2001PLC111092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41000	2419746	RAM GUPTA	MOUNT CLOTHING LIMITED	U18101DL2001PLC111092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41001	2436530	SUNIL JINDAL	MOUNT CLOTHING LIMITED	U18101DL2001PLC111092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41002	3517650	CHANDRA RAI	MOUNT EVEREST MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41003	3517652	PANCHA RAI	MOUNT EVEREST MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41004	7247971	GAGANDEEP SINGH	MOUNT KAILASH LAND BASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2011PTC043360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41005	7290660	AMAR MALLA	MOUNT KAILASH LAND BASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2011PTC043360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41006	2333743	VIVEK SINGH	MOUNT METRO EVENTS & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41007	2337802	ATANU TAMULI	MOUNT METRO EVENTS & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41008	1592375	ISLAMUDIN KESARI	MOUNT VALLEY GRANITE PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2010PTC207608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41009	1882051	NARENDER SINGH	MOUNT VALLEY GRANITE PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2010PTC207608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41010	3161978	SAMEER KHAN	MOUNT VALLEY GRANITE PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2010PTC207608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41011	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	MOUNT VISION FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2012PTC233176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41012	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	MOUNT VISION FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2012PTC233176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41013	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	MOUNT VISION INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC232642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41014	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	MOUNT VISION INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC232642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41015	2555978	MEENAKSHI JHA	MOUNT VISION MLM NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC188781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41016	5167738	MUKESH SINGH	MOUNT VISION MLM NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC188781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41017	1200588	UDAI SINGH	MOUNTAIN CARE RETREAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41018	1200649	ANIL CHAUHAN	MOUNTAIN CARE RETREAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41019	1845355	RAJESH PANGTEY	MOUNTAIN EXPEDITION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41020	1845371	ARPANA PANGTEY	MOUNTAIN EXPEDITION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41021	2493747	PUSHPA PANGTEY	MOUNTAIN EXPEDITION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41022	113019	MOHINDER NARULA	MOUNTAIN FALL INDI PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2006PTC155151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41023	6818916	NAGINDER SINGH	MOUNTAIN FALL INDI PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2006PTC155151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41024	1029618	SUJATA KOHLI	MOUNTAIN PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41025	1071170	VIKAS KUTHIALA	MOUNTAIN PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41026	2184793	MURARI SAH	MOUNTAIN PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41027	380518	MOHIT GOYAL	MOUNTAIN PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41028	1768141	SHYAM AGGARWAL	MOUNTAIN REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41029	1768142	DARSHANA AGGARWAL	MOUNTAIN REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41030	3055085	SANJAY GROVER	MOUNTAIN SHAPERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41031	3499035	PARMINDER SANDHU	MOUNTAINEERZ SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2012PTC232511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41032	6506611	NIDHI SHARMA	MOUNTAINEERZ SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2012PTC232511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41033	2839494	PAUL BERESFORD HILL	MOUNTBATTEN BUSINESS INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC195037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41034	2864300	ROBERT THORNHILL	MOUNTBATTEN BUSINESS INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC195037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41035	3544354	KANHAIYA CHOUHAN	MOUNT VISION AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01409DL2012PTC234063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41036	3544360	PRAMOD KUMAR	MOUNT VISION AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01409DL2012PTC234063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41037	5268058	ALI MRAI	MOUREI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC235958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41038	5268067	WAHIB MOUREI	MOUREI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC235958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41039	2261730	RAJEEV SARDANA	MOUSE COMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41040	2261736	MOHIT TYAGI	MOUSE COMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41041	2527583	SATINDER SINGH ANAND	MOUSE GRAPHIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41042	2554467	TARVINDER ANAND	MOUSE GRAPHIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41043	3266861	DISHANK MALIK	MOUSECLICK ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC239820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41044	5281953	BHARAT MALIK	MOUSECLICK ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC239820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41045	5281954	ROZY MALIK	MOUSECLICK ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC239820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41046	2246252	REUBEN BENJAMIN	MOVAN SERVICES AND CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41047	2259440	CHAKRADHAR RAJU	MOVAN SERVICES AND CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41048	2549636	MITHLESH KUMAR	MOVE AHEAD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41049	2972131	RAMAKANT RAM	MOVE AHEAD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41050	2385862	VINEET BHARDWAJ	MOVE DEVELOPERS & INFRASTRUCTURES(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U70101HR2006PTC036159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41051	2385874	OM BHARDWAJ	MOVE DEVELOPERS & INFRASTRUCTURES(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U70101HR2006PTC036159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41052	5184316	HANIF LASKAR	MOVE INDIA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC231341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41053	5184325	KANCHANA	MOVE INDIA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC231341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41054	1521820	DINKAR RAO	MOVE IT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41055	1534230	LAXMANSINGH RAJAWAT	MOVE IT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41056	1102027	VIMALA MOHANDAS	MOVIKA ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U29299DL1980PTC010777	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41057	1120148	KESHAV MOHANDAS	MOVIKA ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U29299DL1980PTC010777	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41058	1055101	UMA GEMINI	MOVING AHEAD ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC183684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41059	1941217	KUNWAR RIZWAN	MOVING AHEAD ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC183684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41060	2297657	OM SHARMA	MOVING AHEAD ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC183684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41061	2297701	VINOD KUMAR	MOVING AHEAD ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC183684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41062	2297712	MURARI SHARMA	MOVING AHEAD ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC183684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41063	2169250	AMBER SHARMA	MOWGLI PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41064	6375924	JITENDRA SHUKLA	MOWGLI PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41065	5106823	MANISH MOWAR	MOWLABS TELECOM ANDIT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41066	5259981	DINESH MOWAR	MOWLABS TELECOM ANDIT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41067	2676814	JAGVEER SHEORAN	MOXIE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399HR2009PTC039361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41068	2687989	SOMBIR SINGH	MOXIE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399HR2009PTC039361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41069	2688248	DINESH KUMAR	MOXIE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399HR2009PTC039361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41070	1544770	PRADEEP RAWAT	MOYNIHAN SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41071	1553784	KEVIN MOYNIHAN	MOYNIHAN SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41072	3617779	KORINGAM CORNELIUS MOYON NGORUWH	MOYON FUTURISTIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41073	3619083	RASHINGAM NGORUH	MOYON FUTURISTIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC225486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41074	3085463	SANDEEP AGRAWAL	MOZO INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41075	3085479	MEGHA AGRAWAL	MOZO INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41076	1865348	SUNDER KUMAR	MOZZARELLA FAST FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC232496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41077	5120099	GEETA DEVI	MOZZARELLA FAST FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC232496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41078	3634523	MOHIT PRASHAR	MP UNITRADE PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41079	3634532	PRARTHANA PRASHAR	MP UNITRADE PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC226712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41080	2619784	JITENDER GUPTA	MP URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41081	5225296	PRADEEP GUTPA	MP URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41082	6947532	SHIVRANJAN SINGH	MP URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41083	873265	MOHAN MALHOTRA	MPI PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41084	104938	SURENDER BIDHURI	MPOWER SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U66010DL2006PTC156291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41085	1093772	SACHIN BIDHURI	MPOWER SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U66010DL2006PTC156291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41086	2323226	GHANSHYAM SAINI	MPROS CONSUMERCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U96000DL2008PTC183835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41087	2708469	JAGBIR SAINI	MPROS CONSUMERCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U96000DL2008PTC183835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41088	436732	MUDIT RASTOGI	MPRS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U25209DL2000PTC105041	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41089	436784	SANDEEP KHANNA	MPRS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U25209DL2000PTC105041	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41090	2754869	HEM GOLA	MPS PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2009PTC194073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41091	2754889	SEEMA SHARMA	MPS PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2009PTC194073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41092	2754906	KULDEEP SHARMA	MPS PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2009PTC194073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41093	900539	KAILASHNATH CHATURVEDI	MPS PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2009PTC194073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41094	107603	UDAYVEER SINGH	MPSK TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC236942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41095	3241043	GAURAV KUMAR	MPSK TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC236942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41096	5273684	SURABHI	MPSK TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC236942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41097	5274624	KAVITA SINGH	MPSK TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2012PTC236942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41098	1246122	PUSHRAJ SINGH	MPV CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67190DL2010PLC203663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41099	2944943	MANISH SINGH	MPV CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67190DL2010PLC203663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41100	2944952	VIKAS SINGH	MPV CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67190DL2010PLC203663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41101	2476468	RISHIKESH RANJAN	MR ABSOLUTE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC211659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41102	3068849	MANISH KUMAR	MR ABSOLUTE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC211659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41103	2289028	SAJJAN JHA	MR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41104	2289042	DEEPAK JYOTI	MR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41105	247007	VIJAY KUMAR	MR PROVIEW REAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41106	487573	RAJEEV ARORA	MR PROVIEW REAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41107	487579	PRITI SHARMA	MR PROVIEW REAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41108	6439073	UDAY RAWAT	MR PROVIEW REAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41109	2901290	MUKESH KUMAR	MR TOUR PLANNER PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC203008	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41110	5332209	AMRESH MISHRA	MR TOUR PLANNER PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC203008	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41111	1955483	NECATI DEMIR	MR. DONER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29300DL2008PTC177456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41112	2027684	ARIJITA MUKHOPADHYAY	MR. DONER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29300DL2008PTC177456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41113	6362007	MAHFOOZZUR RAHMAN	M-RAHMAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC241419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41114	6364040	MOHD ISRAIL	M-RAHMAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2012PTC241419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41115	3161612	RAJEEV KUMAR	MRAJ TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC207553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41116	3161634	RENU CHOUDHARY	MRAJ TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC207553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41117	6439475	VISHAL MISHRA	MRB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U28931DL2008PLC182312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41118	6670018	RADHIKA BERIWAL	MRB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U28931DL2008PLC182312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41119	6875663	ROHIT AGRAWAL	MRB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U28931DL2008PLC182312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41120	5171099	ASHUTOSH SUMAN	MRD SUMAN BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC232552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41121	5171107	NIRMLA SUMAN	MRD SUMAN BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC232552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41122	1456581	PAWAN RATTAN	MRDOIT IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41123	3267796	BALBIR RATTAN	MRDOIT IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41124	3269919	SITA RATTAN	MRDOIT IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41125	5303701	MARK MATHEW	MREI SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC237805	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41126	6587908	RAMESH	MREI SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC237805	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41127	1637041	DEEPAK SHARMA	MRIAD HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2011PTC042629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41128	3436232	SARITA SHARMA	MRIAD HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2011PTC042629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41129	6469645	BALRAM SINGH	MRIDANI TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC135719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41130	6469655	ASWINI DASH	MRIDANI TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC135719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41131	1141606	SHRUTI KAKKAR	MRIDU PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1989PTC037081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41132	1610426	SANJAY KAKAR	MRIDU PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1989PTC037081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41133	3550549	SANJAY KUMAR	MRIDUL HANDLOOMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2005PTC136422	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41134	2531726	VIVEK JHA	MRIDUL SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41135	2955303	PRAVEEN TAVATIYA	MRIDUL SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41136	331253	KAPIL SHARMA	MRIG MARKETING RESEARCH AND INFORMATION GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC161821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41137	331330	VIVEK SHARMA	MRIG MARKETING RESEARCH AND INFORMATION GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC161821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41138	1302724	ANIL SINGH	MRINAL BUILDTECH AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U40200DL2001PTC110515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41139	1424019	TRIPTI SINGH	MRINAL BUILDTECH AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U40200DL2001PTC110515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41140	1717201	RAHAS PANDA	MRINALINI VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC257554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41141	2838453	NEERAJ BANSAL	MRINALINI VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC257554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41142	2699545	RATAN SAMANTA	MRINMOYEE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41143	2758487	MRINMOYEE BERA	MRINMOYEE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41144	1842151	JAIRAM YADAV	MRJ WIRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2006PTC150315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41145	1842163	MAHAVIR SINGH	MRJ WIRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2006PTC150315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41146	2092576	DAYAWATI DEVI	MRK CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC154641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41147	564874	KHUSHBOO KHUSHBOO	MRK CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC154641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41148	564939	RASHMI KUMARI	MRK CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC154641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41149	3325426	MOHINDER SINGH	MRK ROAD LINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230HR2011PTC041894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41150	3325445	KULDEEP SINGH	MRK ROAD LINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230HR2011PTC041894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41151	3327522	RAJBIR BARAK	MRK ROAD LINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230HR2011PTC041894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41152	3638741	MUKESH MALIK	MRM FOUNDATION FOR CIVIC EDUCATION ANDRESEARCH	U85100DL2011NPL227919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41153	5102073	RENU MALIK	MRM FOUNDATION FOR CIVIC EDUCATION ANDRESEARCH	U85100DL2011NPL227919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41154	3206919	HIMANI NANDI	MRN CONSULTANCY SERVICES PVT LTD	U74994DL1994PTC057338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41155	3206932	MADHUMITA NANDI	MRN CONSULTANCY SERVICES PVT LTD	U74994DL1994PTC057338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41156	2724736	PREM THAKUR	MRP ENERGY AND SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC195058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41157	2728832	MAYA RAM	MRP ENERGY AND SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC195058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41158	3619893	RAKESH MALIK	MRR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC044171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41159	3619923	RITU SOLANKI	MRR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC044171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41160	2094094	RAJU KATIYAR	MRR STEEL METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28931DL2004PTC131477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41161	889226	MAHESH JOSHI	MRR STEEL METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28931DL2004PTC131477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41162	1602625	DIKKANCHI SHIRA	MRRG FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC240079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41163	1658081	SOPHIA SANGMA	MRRG FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC240079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41164	857503	SARVJEET SINGH	MRS ELECTRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2003PTC122108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41165	3135031	SUNIL DAHIYA	MRS IWEDDINGS EVENTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC213171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41166	3329727	MAMTA DAHIYA	MRS IWEDDINGS EVENTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC213171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41167	1937367	SHAILASH KUMAR	MRS MEDIA AND RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC144159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41168	2007487	GAYTRI SINGH	MRS MEDIA AND RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC144159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41169	6462319	HARPREET KAUR	MRS MEDIA AND RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC144159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41170	159868	VINOD KUMAR	MRS TRADING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41171	2909960	KAMAL SHARMA	MRS TRADING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41172	3536251	SAURABH MITTAL	MRSI ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC220594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41173	3536262	ANKUR CHATURVEDI	MRSI ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC220594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41174	1103308	MANIL HARJAI	MRSS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41175	1133877	SANJAY HARJAI	MRSS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41176	2416663	DEEPA HARJAI	MRSS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41177	3415816	SANJAY ARORA	MRT ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC214218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41178	3415864	SANJEEV GIRDHAR	MRT ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC214218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41179	3415883	VIKAS CHOPRA	MRT ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC214218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41180	3415897	RAJEEV GIRDHAR	MRT ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC214218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41181	3417203	MAHENDER SHARMA	MRT ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC214218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41182	5255289	RAVI KUMAR	MRT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC174180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41183	7774863	SHRUTI KASHYAP	MRT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC174180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41184	7849814	SHYAM ARORA	MRT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC174180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41185	5224286	RANJEETA SHARMA	MRV BIOCEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2012PTC233159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41186	5224306	VIRENDRA SINGH	MRV BIOCEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2012PTC233159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41187	3350385	MANI YADAV	MRY AUTOCOMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC114447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41188	5147368	NIRMALA YADAV	MRY AUTOCOMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC114447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41189	5126303	LAVITA GARG	MS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41190	5126545	VISHAL AGARWAL	MS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41191	6660674	RAVI GUPTA	MS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41192	6660848	PRAMOD BANSAL	MS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41193	2575205	MANOJ SHRIVASTAVA	MS CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC238831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41194	5151707	SHIKHA SHRIVASTAVA	MS CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC238831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41195	1289906	INDERJEET SINGH	MS GS PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41196	256987	GURCHARAN BATRA	MS GS PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41197	5236516	MEENAKSHI SHARMA	MS HOLIDAY APPEAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC234235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41198	5236659	AMIT SHARMA	MS HOLIDAY APPEAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC234235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41199	3604726	AMIT SRIVASTAVA	MS INFRAMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC224818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41200	3604731	ASHISH SRIVASTAVA	MS INFRAMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC224818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41201	2330352	SUNIL SHARMA	MS INTERIOR CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC184134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41202	6413733	ABHISHEK SHARMA	MS INTERIOR CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC184134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41203	1634895	MD SAJJAD	MS PUROTECH APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC169447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41204	1810458	MOHD NASHAD	MS PUROTECH APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC169447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41205	3205671	SUMANJEET ANAND	MS REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC220965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41206	644790	JASWINDER SINGH	MS REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC220965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41207	1624267	SHALINI BIST	MS SECURITY WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41208	1624405	MOHAN BIST	MS SECURITY WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41209	1766989	MANOJ KUMAR	MS SOCIETY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC171724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41210	1830589	SUNITA BRAHAM DEV	MS SOCIETY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC171724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41211	1929383	SONIA BAWA	MS SYSTEM DATA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC162314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41212	2396232	MANMEET BAWA	MS SYSTEM DATA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC162314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41213	2030859	RAVINDER SINGH	MS TOURISM NEXT (DELHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC121345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41214	44162	BHUPINDER SINGH	MS TOURISM NEXT (DELHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC121345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41215	2730495	GURDEV SINGH	MS4U FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC193381	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41216	2732666	KULVINDER SAWHNEY	MS4U FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC193381	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41217	2742434	GUJINDER BHASIN	MS4U FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC193381	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41218	2742437	DHERMINDER BHASIN	MS4U FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC193381	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41219	2742441	CHANDEEP SINGH	MS4U FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC193381	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41220	2445992	KUMAR JHA	MSA MARKETING PVT LTD	U51909DL2005PTC143088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41221	2446054	MOHAR JHA	MSA MARKETING PVT LTD	U51909DL2005PTC143088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41222	3045440	MANJU RANI	MSA TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC160188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41223	3045810	SURESH KUMAR	MSA TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC160188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41224	2738418	DAVENDRA SHARMA	MSC IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41225	2750962	KAMAL SHARMA	MSC IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41226	3171482	SUNIL KUMAR	MSC INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2010PTC041190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41227	3171484	NARESH KUMAR	MSC INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2010PTC041190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41228	3181487	MAHENDER GULIA	MSC INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2010PTC041190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41229	2687426	SHYAM PAL	MSD INFRA CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41230	2737478	AJAY KUMAR	MSD INFRA CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41231	2055243	DHANANJAY GUPTA	MSDK FARMS AND FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15209DL2005PTC136794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41232	5307042	JASBIR	MSG NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41233	5307054	CHARANJIT	MSG NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41234	5307286	ASHOK KUMAR	MSG NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41235	2877595	AYESHA MAGO	MSG SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC195122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41236	3527167	SOHAIL RASUL	MSG SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC195122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41237	3072312	ADITYA SINGH	MSHOPPIE RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2010PTC201131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41238	6838019	ANJU CHAUHAN	MSHOPPIE RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2010PTC201131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41239	5337451	IMRAN	MSI DEVELOPERS & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC240308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41240	5337461	SALEEM	MSI DEVELOPERS & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC240308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41241	3189493	MUKESH KUMAR	MSK CALLING POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41242	3189510	SANJEEV KUMAR	MSK CALLING POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41243	2372592	SATYA DAS	MSK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41244	2372633	SUNIL KAPUR	MSK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41245	2828027	DHEERAJ SHARMA	MSK INFRA CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41246	2828037	KULBHUSHAN SHARMA	MSK INFRA CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41247	2829720	RENU SHARMA	MSK INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41248	2829723	HARISH SHARMA	MSK INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41249	2828689	MUKESH KUMAR	MSK READYMIX CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41250	3567959	KRISHAN	MSK READYMIX CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41251	1055773	RAMANJEET AHLUWALIA	MSL INTERACT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC183443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41252	1730613	MEHARJIT AHLUWALIA	MSL INTERACT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC183443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41253	1730880	RAUNAK AHLUWALIA	MSL INTERACT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC183443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41254	1872319	DINESH PANDIT	MSL PROXIMITI PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC139804	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41255	973888	VARNITA KOHLI	MSL PROXIMITI PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC139804	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41256	1200761	MANISH KATARIA	MSM POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2009PTC196300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41257	2823753	MUKESH ARORA	MSM POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2009PTC196300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41258	570829	SAURABH AHUJA	MSM POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2009PTC196300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41259	3368644	SENTHIL KUMAR	MSM TECHNOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41260	3368712	GAGAN ROHATGI	MSM TECHNOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41261	3368737	KORAK MAJUMDAR	MSM TECHNOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41262	3382840	MD IMRAN ALAM	MSM TECHNOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41263	3515897	HARVINDER KAUR	MSN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC220272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41264	3515908	MANOHAR NAGPAL	MSN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC220272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41265	1018685	NITIN GUPTA	MSN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2003PTC122775	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41266	1018747	MAHENDER GUPTA	MSN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2003PTC122775	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41267	302388	MANJEET PUNIHANI	MSP GARMENT CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC159974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41268	302433	RINKU PUNIHANI	MSP GARMENT CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC159974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41269	5242396	SHAHANAVAJ	MSP MONEY SOLUTION PLUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC240193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41270	6520913	MOTSAM KHAN	MSP MONEY SOLUTION PLUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC240193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41271	2869029	MANISH SINGHLA	MSPG TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41272	3032425	PANKAJ GARG	MSPG TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41273	2106297	SHAHID MALIK	MSQUARE INFO MERZERPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC181778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41274	2192017	SAROJ PALANCHOKE	MSQUARE INFO MERZERPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC181778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41275	2426965	SARWER ALAM	MST DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41276	6448622	MOHD ANJUM	MST DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41277	5316736	SHAMSHER	MST ELECTRICAL WORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2012PTC239661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41278	5317917	MOHD AHMAD	MST ELECTRICAL WORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2012PTC239661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41279	1195019	SAMIRA SURI	MSV DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL2006PTC149769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41280	6535041	RAJVIR TOMAR	MSV DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL2006PTC149769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41281	820478	RAJESH SURI	MSV DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL2006PTC149769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41282	2081812	RAMESH YADAV	MSY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC178169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41283	2146684	RAJESH KUMARI	MSY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC178169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41284	3439573	MOHAMMAD MUZAMMIL	MT HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC042858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41285	3439575	TABASSUM KHAN	MT HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC042858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41286	1910428	SAHIL GUPTA	MTC OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC172343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41287	1910444	RAHUL GUPTA	MTC OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC172343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41288	1910428	SAHIL GUPTA	MTC TRADEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC211068	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41289	6408303	MADAN MOHAN	MTC TRADEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC211068	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41290	5328734	NISHA BANSAL	MTN INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2012PTC046691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41291	6756607	TARUN GARG	MTN INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2012PTC046691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41292	2543923	RAJIV SINGH	MTRK HOME HELPLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC188714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41293	2543948	NITIN TYAGI	MTRK HOME HELPLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC188714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41294	2602433	MAHESH BHATI	MTS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC198924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41295	311064	NAVNEET NAYAR	MTS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC198924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41296	5164896	RAMIKBAL RAI	MTS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC150331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41297	5164930	SHEELA RAI	MTS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC150331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41298	2409187	SURJIT RAJPUROHIT	MTSR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185141	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41299	2689433	MAMTA RAJPUROHIT	MTSR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185141	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41300	23341	YASH SONI	MUBARAK CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41301	23353	SANTOSH SONI	MUBARAK CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41302	2745286	SHAMBHU SINGH	MUDFALSANGHAM EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2009PTC193324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41303	2745301	DILIP KUMAR	MUDFALSANGHAM EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2009PTC193324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41304	2745316	ABHISHEK SINGH	MUDFALSANGHAM EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2009PTC193324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41305	2218644	ABHAY SHARMA	MUDGAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41306	2220025	ANIL SHARMA	MUDGAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41307	181420	AMIT GULATI	MUDITA EXPRESS CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL1999PTC099418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41308	3338864	NIDHI GULATI	MUDITA EXPRESS CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL1999PTC099418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41309	1752735	RITA VARSHNEY	MUDRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC176869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41310	1752980	PRAJEET VARSHNEY	MUDRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC176869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41311	5146477	ARUN GARG	MUDRA WEALTH CREATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC044695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41312	5146480	SHARDA GARG	MUDRA WEALTH CREATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC044695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41313	3077672	RAMESH GOYAL	MUDRAKSH INVESTFIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41314	962389	ANUJ GOYAL	MUDRAKSH INVESTFIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41315	2772866	HYUN SONG	MUGUNGWHA HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC174106	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41316	833729	JIN LEE	MUGUNGWHA HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC174106	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41317	2266519	ANIRBAN GANGULY	MUKA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC125945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41318	386223	AMLAN GANGULY	MUKA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC125945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41319	2176635	KARTAR SHOKEEN	MUKESH ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41320	949600	SAVITA SHOKEEN	MUKESH ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41321	2299123	DEVESH MISHRA	MUKESH DEVESH PHARMA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41322	2299127	MUKESH KUMAR	MUKESH DEVESH PHARMA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41323	1540536	PARAMVEER MUKHERIA	MUKHERIA ENGINEERS AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058279	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41324	2476662	VEENA MUKHERIA	MUKHERIA ENGINEERS AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058279	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41325	2027684	ARIJITA MUKHOPADHYAY	MUKHOPADHYAY FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2008PTC179985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41326	2089474	AMITA MUKHOPADHYAYA	MUKHOPADHYAY FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2008PTC179985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41327	3478916	ROHIT SETHI	MUKTA DESIGNERS CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2011PTC216795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41328	3479661	JAG SETHI	MUKTA DESIGNERS CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2011PTC216795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41329	2434230	DHARMENDER KUMAR	MUKUL CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2009PTC191566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41330	2697523	JITENDER KUMAR	MUKUL CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2009PTC191566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41331	5144267	RINKI RAKHRAI	MUKUL COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC097898	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41332	5144271	AMAN KUMAR	MUKUL COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC097898	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41333	1530357	MAHESH GUPTA	MUKUL CONSULTANTS AND ESTATE AGENCIES LIMITED	U70101DL1987PLC029783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41334	1530369	PRABHA GUPTA	MUKUL CONSULTANTS AND ESTATE AGENCIES LIMITED	U70101DL1987PLC029783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41335	3389844	UMESH RAM	MUKUND LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2011PTC042022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41336	3392365	KAMLA DEVI	MUKUND LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2011PTC042022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41337	1424663	DHIRAJ SAXENA	MUKUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007ULT166558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41338	1622685	RAJESH YADAV	MUKUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007ULT166558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41339	2974587	NARENDRA CHANDEL	MUKUT CREATIVE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41340	3013817	GAURAV BANSWAL	MUKUT CREATIVE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41341	3021972	RAKESH CHANDEL	MUKUT CREATIVE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41342	3229350	HARVINDER KAUR	MULBERRY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC209462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41343	3229368	AMIT KHANNA	MULBERRY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC209462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41344	3386158	DINESH TEMBHARE	MULTANI MOTOR FINANCE LIMITED	U74999DL1988PLC032859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41345	3535491	PARAMASISH BHADURY	MULTANI MOTOR FINANCE LIMITED	U74999DL1988PLC032859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41346	3585327	ANIL MISHRA	MULTANI MOTOR FINANCE LIMITED	U74999DL1988PLC032859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41347	658131	PARTHA DEY	MULTANI MOTOR FINANCE LIMITED	U74999DL1988PLC032859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41348	2274660	WAIKHOM SINGH	MULTI DIMENSIONAL INTEGRATED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC216695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41349	3418936	NIKHIL SHARMA	MULTI DIMENSIONAL INTEGRATED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC216695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41350	100906	EBADUR RAHMAN	MULTI DIMENSIONAL TURNKEY CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145796	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41351	106426	MUKUL SRIVASTAV	MULTI DIMENSIONAL TURNKEY CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145796	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41352	1989122	BALKRISHAN VASHISTH	MULTI FORMULATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC229438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41353	3617393	KRISHNA VASHISTH	MULTI FORMULATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC229438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41354	1165983	PARDEEP CHAWLA	MULTI LINK MEDIA AND RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC116805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41355	1166023	SONIA CHAWLA	MULTI LINK MEDIA AND RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC116805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41356	5355804	SHIBU HALDAR	MULTI MAINTENANCE & ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC042676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41357	6589236	SHARMA SINGH	MULTI MAINTENANCE & ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC042676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41358	2503102	ANITA SINGHAL	MULTIBLIZZ CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC209096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41359	3320709	TARUN GOYAL	MULTIBLIZZ CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC209096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41360	2503102	ANITA SINGHAL	MULTIBLIZZ TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC209095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41361	3320709	TARUN GOYAL	MULTIBLIZZ TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC209095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41362	3384170	VIJAY NAYAK	MULTIBLIZZ TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC209095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41363	7453403	SURENDRA GOYAL	MULTIBLIZZ TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC209095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41364	7460291	NARENDRA NAGAR	MULTIBLIZZ TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC209095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41365	1783039	SHAHARYAR KHAN	MULTIBUILD HI-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1998PTC096068	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41366	6442925	MUKESH SHARMA	MULTIBUILD HI-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1998PTC096068	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41367	6737699	ANAM KHAN	MULTIBUILD HI-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1998PTC096068	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41368	2985406	ROHIT SHARMA	MULTICARE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2010PTC040466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41369	2985408	ANAND KUMAR	MULTICARE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2010PTC040466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41370	2986141	KUNAL GAUTAM	MULTICARE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2010PTC040466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41371	5159763	SUMIT AHUJA	MULTICARE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2010PTC040466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41372	3593342	KANAK VERMA	MULTICARE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC224499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41373	3593786	GURPREET KAUR	MULTICARE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC224499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41374	3593792	SANTOSH	MULTICARE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC224499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41375	1511581	OM SAINI	MULTICONTROLS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC190665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41376	2636949	RAMESH KANWAT	MULTICONTROLS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC190665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41377	1617534	SUSHASINI WALA	MULTIMODAL LOGISTICS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC083783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41378	5233838	RAJDEEP WALA	MULTIMODAL LOGISTICS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC083783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41379	469119	SUJAN SINGH	MULTIPLE ZONES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63023DL1996PTC083542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41380	568485	MANPREET SINGH	MULTIPLE ZONES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63023DL1996PTC083542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41381	1692554	ANURADHA SINGH	MULTIPLY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41382	1794019	VASHISHTH TIWARI	MULTIPLY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41383	307948	VIKRAM SINGH	MULTIPLY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41384	307977	JAGPAL SHISHODIA	MULTIPLY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41385	3526546	ASHISH JAIN	MULTIPLIERS REALTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC046199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41386	6787927	PRAMOD JAIN	MULTIPLIERS REALTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC046199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41387	2697940	SONALI JAIN	MULTIPLY CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41388	3268207	SAHIL JAIN	MULTIPLY CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41389	517746	KAMAL KAPUR	MULTIPROD (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41390	517824	ANITA KAPUR	MULTIPROD (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41391	1094960	SUBENDU MUKHERJEE	MULTISERVE OUTSOURCE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC121665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41392	3180502	KANWAL MUKHERJEE	MULTISERVE OUTSOURCE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC121665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41393	1889310	ASHISH SETHI	MULTISTAR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41394	85351	SUMIT KHANEJA	MULTISTAR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41395	85486	AMIT KHANEJA	MULTISTAR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41396	1748201	DAVENDER KUMAR	MULTISTAR TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC160570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41397	1818900	ANJANA DHANKAR	MULTISTAR TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC160570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41398	1503965	KALPANA CHOWDHURY	MULTITECH FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41399	2712396	BIMAL BISWAS	MULTITECH FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41400	1062603	MANOJ JAIN	MULTITECH SEMICONDUCTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1996PTC077022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41401	1062682	DEVENDER JAIN	MULTITECH SEMICONDUCTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1996PTC077022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41402	887667	VIRENDRA GUPTA	MULTITRACK AIR CHARTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2005PTC133572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41403	887683	NEERA GUPTA	MULTITRACK AIR CHARTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2005PTC133572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41404	887698	KUNAL GUPTA	MULTITRACK AIR CHARTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2005PTC133572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41405	887709	MRINALINI GUPTA	MULTITRACK AIR CHARTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2005PTC133572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41406	3297348	SUNIL SRIVASTAVA	MULTIVISION COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC215378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41407	5127896	MITHLESH SRIVASTAVA	MULTIVISION COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC215378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41408	3423871	KUMAR SHEKHAR	MULTIVISION MARKETING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2011PTC217474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41409	5276690	SUGANDHA KUMARI	MULTIVISION MARKETING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2011PTC217474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41410	1021867	NARESH JOHAR	MULTIWAL CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41411	2552723	SHAGUFTA KHAN	MULTIWAL PULP AND BOARD MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41412	2979919	AZMAT KHAN	MULTIWAL PULP AND BOARD MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41413	659504	WASEEM KHAN	MULTIWAL PULP AND BOARD MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41414	3320645	HARSH ARORA	MULTIWINGS CLEARING & FORWARDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC233818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41415	5216982	TIRATH KHANNA	MULTIWINGS CLEARING & FORWARDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC233818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41416	1660852	RAVINDRA MISHRA	MUMBAI STATUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41417	1661579	INDRADEV PRASAD	MUMBAI STATUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41418	1625684	RAM AGGARWAL	MUMBAI STATUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41419	3158564	RAMESH JAMUNAPRASAD	MUMBAI STATUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41420	5130576	MUMIN LATIFF	MUMRASH TRADEIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC228561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41421	5130585	TITILAYO LATEEF	MUMRASH TRADEIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC228561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41422	3360671	PUSHPA LATA	MUMTAZ MAHAL RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC212422	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41423	6837412	VISHWAS ANAND	MUMTAZ MAHAL RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC212422	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41424	2757731	MOHAMMAD SAQIB	MUNAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41425	2757746	MOHAMMAD SAJID	MUNAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41426	1590694	ANURADHA MALHOTRA	MUNCH FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED	U74899DL1984PLC017366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41427	3202045	NANDITA ABBEY	MUNCH FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED	U74899DL1984PLC017366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41428	3211323	VINAY MALHOTRA	MUNCH FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED	U74899DL1984PLC017366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41429	3603969	ALOK	MUNDANE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC226617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41430	3603971	SHABLU	MUNDANE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC226617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41431	3640361	MONIMON	MUNDAPLAVILA GOLDENCHITTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC044648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41432	3640540	MINI CHACKO	MUNDAPLAVILA GOLDENCHITTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC044648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41433	6800955	MEHRAJ	MUNDESWARI AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2011PTC041986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41434	6801067	MOHD AHSAN	MUNDESWARI AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2011PTC041986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41435	6938934	SHAMSHER SINGH	MUNDLANIA FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2011PTC043972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41436	7011916	CHANDNI	MUNDLANIA FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2011PTC043972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41437	797932	MANU NATH	MUNDRA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC095139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41438	798004	LILY NATH	MUNDRA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC095139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41439	1415939	MUNIM SINGH	MUNI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41440	1415945	PRASHANT BHADORIA	MUNI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41441	1415951	MEETU CHAUHAN	MUNI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41442	2718831	VIPIN GUPTA	MUNIMJI CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC210703	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41443	3278027	MEENAKSHI GUPTA	MUNIMJI CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC210703	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41444	2924759	ABHISHEK TRIPATHI	MUNISHWAR DUTT AUTOMOBILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100DL2010PTC200003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41445	3543822	NAVIN DHINGRA	MUNISHWAR DUTT AUTOMOBILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100DL2010PTC200003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41446	2176527	ARVIND MUNJAL	MUNJAL BROTHERS & COMPANY BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41447	2176541	SANJAY MUNJAL	MUNJAL BROTHERS & COMPANY BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41448	2176549	POOJA MUNJAL	MUNJAL BROTHERS & COMPANY BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41449	2176564	PRIYA MUNJAL	MUNJAL BROTHERS & COMPANY BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41450	1547901	SANGEETA PRASAD	MUNMUN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1997PTC089528	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41451	526000	DIGVIJAY PATHAK	MUNMUN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1997PTC089528	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41452	1097764	ANJALI CHOWDHRY	MURADNAGAR IRON WORKS PVT LTD.	U29299DL1901PTC001426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41453	2180302	VIPUL KHANDLWAL	MURADNAGAR IRON WORKS PVT LTD.	U29299DL1901PTC001426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41454	454324	DEEPAK KHANDLWAL	MURADNAGAR IRON WORKS PVT LTD.	U29299DL1901PTC001426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41455	227466	NEETA SARDA	MURARI AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41456	310188	PREETI SARDA	MURARI AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41457	546116	SUNANDA SARDA	MURARI AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41458	2956934	MURARI GOYAL	MURARI DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC224662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41459	2956950	GAUTAM GOYAL	MURARI DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC224662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41460	2844827	SANDEEP GARG	MURARI GRAINS TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC198604	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41461	2892778	ANJANA MITTAL	MURARI GRAINS TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC198604	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41462	2892778	ANJANA MITTAL	MURARI SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC200005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41463	2918122	KALPANA JAIKISHAN	MURARI SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC200005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41464	1031523	SUNIL MURGAI	MURGAI TRAVELS AND TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC122615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41465	1031600	ANU MURGAI	MURGAI TRAVELS AND TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC122615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41466	3093859	BRAJESH PANDEY	MURGAN NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2011PTC219397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41467	3093875	CHANDR SUKLA	MURGAN NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2011PTC219397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41468	3389155	SUNIL KANDUKURU	MURGHAN HR MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41469	3429196	PENNATHURU SUMALATHA	MURGHAN HR MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41470	192527	RAJ NAGI	MURLI GENERAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2006PTC152028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41471	192662	MUKESH NAGI	MURLI GENERAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2006PTC152028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41472	192692	AMIT NAGI	MURLI GENERAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2006PTC152028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41473	280384	NEELAM MOHAN	MURLI MANOHAR BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41474	281168	TANISHA MOHAN	MURLI MANOHAR BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41475	1775599	NARESH KUMAR	MURLIDHAR INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000HR2007PTC037506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41476	1775654	DINESH KUMAR	MURLIDHAR INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000HR2007PTC037506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41477	3119576	PRAVEEN RAO	MURLIPURIA FOODS LIMITED	U15147DL2006PLC147962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41478	3119700	SUMAN SHARMA	MURLIPURIA FOODS LIMITED	U15147DL2006PLC147962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41479	3130366	VANDANA YADAV	MURLIPURIA FOODS LIMITED	U15147DL2006PLC147962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41480	3163348	VIKAS YADAV	MURLIPURIA FOODS LIMITED	U15147DL2006PLC147962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41481	3200700	NARVADA SULTAN SINGH	MURLIPURIA FOODS LIMITED	U15147DL2006PLC147962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41482	3200733	VED PARKASH	MURLIPURIA FOODS LIMITED	U15147DL2006PLC147962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41483	2611924	SATISH VASHISHT	MURLIWALA FURNITUREMALL PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2009PTC190172	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41484	2611951	MADHU	MURLIWALA FURNITUREMALL PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2009PTC190172	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41485	3522404	SWAMI CHAKRAPANI	MURLIWALAS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC221436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41486	3522407	DHIRENDRA TOMAR	MURLIWALAS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC221436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41487	599680	SANDHURI LAL	MURTI BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2006PTC036037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41488	662429	RAM MITTAL	MURTI BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2006PTC036037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41489	662530	BRIJ MITTAL	MURTI BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2006PTC036037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41490	1222520	RAMJI SANDHU	MURTI MOVIES PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC164272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41491	1518986	DIWAN SINGH	MURTI MOVIES PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC164272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41492	2129767	JAGDEEP SINGH	MURTI MOVIES PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC164272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41493	2133459	RAJA MANI	MURUGAN SECURITIES AND TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC179616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41494	2133482	TAMILSELVAN SUBRAMANIAM	MURUGAN SECURITIES AND TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC179616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41495	1292803	AYUB SAHA	MUSHKY FASHION LIMITED	U18101DL2012PLC241448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41496	1292832	KHALIK SAHA	MUSHKY FASHION LIMITED	U18101DL2012PLC241448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41497	1292858	MIR SHAHIRUDDIN	MUSHKY FASHION LIMITED	U18101DL2012PLC241448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41498	1611887	MIR TAHIRUDDIN	MUSHKY FASHION LIMITED	U18101DL2012PLC241448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41499	3595196	DARREN STEWART	MUSIC CHOICE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32101DL2006PTC148361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41500	3595568	CHRISTOPHER BRUCE	MUSIC CHOICE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32101DL2006PTC148361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41501	3595571	DANIEL PAUL	MUSIC CHOICE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32101DL2006PTC148361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41502	5138981	MARIE HELENE FOURNIER	MUSIC CHOICE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32101DL2006PTC148361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41503	1983946	SURENDER DOGRA	MUSK FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC083715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41504	2396681	NEERA DOGRA	MUSK FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC083715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41505	6850104	HUBBLAL	MUSK TOBACCO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U16003DL2002PTC116766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41506	6850108	JAYASINH	MUSK TOBACCO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U16003DL2002PTC116766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41507	265768	RAMESH BAJAJ	MUSKAAN CINEMA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC121988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41508	266457	RENU BAJAJ	MUSKAAN CINEMA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC121988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41509	1636368	RAKESH KUMAR	MUSKAAN FRIENDSHIP NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41510	265768	RAMESH BAJAJ	MUSKAAN FRIENDSHIP NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41511	178000	KAPIL SAHNI	MUSKAAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41512	354573	SUNDEEP SEHGAL	MUSKAAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41513	2800530	PUSHPA SINGH	MUSKAN AND SHREYA SOFTEXPERT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41514	2800536	ANAND SINGH	MUSKAN AND SHREYA SOFTEXPERT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41515	7189174	SAT NARAYAN	MUSKAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138290	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41516	7725474	ASHOK SINGH	MUSKAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138290	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41517	2290043	MUSKAN JEEWAN	MUSKAN CITY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC182887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41518	2292802	JITENDRA JIWAN	MUSKAN CITY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC182887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41519	1489755	RAVI	MUSKAN GREEN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2011PTC221846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41520	1489990	NEERAJ MAHAJAN	MUSKAN GREEN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2011PTC221846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41521	3013054	DINESH GUPTA	MUSKAN GREEN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2011PTC221846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41522	654496	MADHU SINGH	MUSKAN HERBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC139414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41523	656752	VINOD NAVANI	MUSKAN HERBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC139414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41524	1901562	SANJAY BHATIA	MUSKAN INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41525	1901565	VANDANA BHATIA	MUSKAN INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41526	3345935	VIRENDER YADAV	MUSKAN RECRUITERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2012PTC233498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41527	5216753	MEENU YADAV	MUSKAN RECRUITERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2012PTC233498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41528	5186969	BHAJURAM	MUSKAN SUB SEA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41529	5186972	BHUIDHAR GUPTA	MUSKAN SUB SEA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41530	5186974	EJAZ RIZVI	MUSKAN SUB SEA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41531	5186976	LAL GUPTA	MUSKAN SUB SEA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41532	5186978	SHESH GUPTA	MUSKAN SUB SEA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41533	5186981	VIRENDRA GUPTA	MUSKAN SUB SEA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41534	3612293	ABHINAV MISHRA	MUSSORRIE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41535	6390092	SUSHILA TIWARI	MUSSORRIE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41536	3133412	TABREZ KHAN	MUSTAK EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2010PTC209983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41537	3276115	MOHMAD ALI	MUSTAK EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2010PTC209983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41538	2049384	KAMLESH KAKAR	MUSTANG GUARDIAN SOLUTIONS INDIA LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC194636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41539	2197813	INDER OBEROI	MUSTANG GUARDIAN SOLUTIONS INDIA LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC194636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41540	2278150	BEANT UBEROI	MUSTANG GUARDIAN SOLUTIONS INDIA LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC194636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41541	3098163	PREM MANKAD	MUSTCOMPARE INDIA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011FTC224299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41542	3548567	MOHAMED HABIB	MUSTCOMPARE INDIA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011FTC224299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41543	2652282	MUSTKEEN CHAUDHARY	MUSTKEEN STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2012PTC234959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41544	5250326	NAZIMA	MUSTKEEN STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2012PTC234959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41545	1172403	MITHLESH RANI	MUTUAL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC160914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41546	721302	PANKAJ SINGHAL	MUTUAL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC160914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41547	2527605	KULBIR SINGH	MUTUAL MOVIES FILM PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC188555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41548	2527622	PITAMBER DAYAL	MUTUAL MOVIES FILM PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC188555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41549	1053033	PRIYADARSHI SHARMA	MUTUAL PUBLIC RELATIONS LIMITED	U74300DL2000PLC106644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41550	1053079	PRAVIN DUBEY	MUTUAL PUBLIC RELATIONS LIMITED	U74300DL2000PLC106644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41551	6565968	ABHIJEET RAWAL	MUTUAL PUBLIC RELATIONS LIMITED	U74300DL2000PLC106644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41552	7125163	VINAY SINGH	MUTUAL PUBLIC RELATIONS LIMITED	U74300DL2000PLC106644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41553	1404915	SYED MUZAFFAR KHAN	MUZAFFAR ALI COMMUNICATION ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2005PTC144294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41554	1404930	MEERA ALI	MUZAFFAR ALI COMMUNICATION ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2005PTC144294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41555	2089465	NICOLAS MARIE PATRICK MORTEMARD DE BOISSE	MUZEO ARTWORK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2009PTC190358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41556	2628999	REMY GAILLOT	MUZEO ARTWORK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2009PTC190358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41557	2912059	VINCENT PATRICK MARIE JUSTIN	MUZEO ARTWORK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2009PTC190358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41558	1112628	ANIL AGGARWAL	MV HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U00069DL2005PTC135494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41559	1268645	MEENAKSHI VOHRA	MV HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U00069DL2005PTC135494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41560	854242	DAVINDER VOHRA	MV HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U00069DL2005PTC135494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41561	3519088	MANOJ VAID	MV JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52393DL2011PTC219982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41562	3520023	VINOD VAID	MV JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52393DL2011PTC219982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41563	3268511	VINEET RAM	MV MAINTENANCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC214905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41564	3268512	MAHIMA RAM	MV MAINTENANCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC214905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41565	1762404	MAHESH BHATI	MVD IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41566	1815575	DARSHAN SINGH	MVD IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41567	1879113	VINOD KUMAR	MVD IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41568	1867570	RITU GAUR	MVG ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2012PTC237751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41569	2598476	VISHAL GAUR	MVG ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2012PTC237751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41570	255011	HARIBANSH JAISWAL	MVH STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41571	255229	VIJAYA JAISWAL	MVH STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41572	3530151	SAILENDRA GUPTA	MVI TRADING LIMITED	U51909DL2011PLC220618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41573	5293928	NEEBHA DEVI	MVI TRADING LIMITED	U51909DL2011PLC220618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41574	5293981	VISHNU SHAINEE	MVI TRADING LIMITED	U51909DL2011PLC220618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41575	20611	PREM RISHI	MVL CREDITS HOLDINGS AND LEASING LTD	U74899DL1989PLC038583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41576	2300348	KALPANA GUPTA	MVL CREDITS HOLDINGS AND LEASING LTD	U74899DL1989PLC038583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41577	3054541	MEENA	MVL CREDITS HOLDINGS AND LEASING LTD	U74899DL1989PLC038583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41578	769056	KAMAL JAIN	MVL CREDITS HOLDINGS AND LEASING LTD	U74899DL1989PLC038583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41579	20611	PREM RISHI	MVL MEGA CITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41580	71638	DHIRAJ SURI	MVL MEGA CITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41581	5247477	RAJAN RIGVEDA	MVL MULTINET MULTINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC240442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41582	5247484	SUMAN SINGH	MVL MULTINET MULTINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC240442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41583	20611	PREM RISHI	MVL SOLAR POWER LIMITED	U40105DL2008PLC177180	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41584	21504	ANUKOOL RISHI	MVL SOLAR POWER LIMITED	U40105DL2008PLC177180	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41585	174446	VIPIN SHARMA	MVM HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2005PTC141835	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41586	1986813	VISHU GUPTA	MVM HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2005PTC141835	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41587	1741621	LOKESH GUPTA	MVN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC129196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41588	2398180	PADAM JAIN	MVN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC129196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41589	1039117	MOHAN SETHI	MVR FINANCE AND INVESTMETN PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41590	1905066	MANOHAR BUBBER	MVR FINANCE AND INVESTMETN PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41591	288764	RENU BANSAL	MVR FINANCE AND INVESTMETN PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41592	291822	VINOD JINDAL	MVR FINANCE AND INVESTMETN PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41593	5167564	RAUSHAN JHA	MVS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41594	5182533	TRILOKNATH SINGH	MVS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41595	2999089	DEEPAK GUPTA	MVT GREEN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2012PTC233489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41596	5132487	TRIBKHUVAN YADAV	MVT GREEN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2012PTC233489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41597	1058664	JASBIR TREHAN	MWC EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2000PTC107919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41598	429370	KULWANT TREHAN	MWC EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2000PTC107919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41599	2518999	JAI ARORA	MWW MULTITRADE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41600	2519027	DEEPAK ARORA	MWW MULTITRADE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41601	3593830	MOHD HUSSAIN	MXAIM BAJA ELECTRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U31109HR2011PTC043885	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41602	3593831	RAZIA BAGUM	MXAIM BAJA ELECTRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U31109HR2011PTC043885	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41603	2927722	MARIA GKOUROMETSIU	MXM GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC198883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41604	2935304	DAYA AHUJA	MXM GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC198883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41605	3330759	NARENDER KUMAR	MY ART OF HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC216278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41606	3425776	MANOJ UPADHAYA	MY ART OF HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC216278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41607	3330755	SATPAL JAISINGH	MY ART OF TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC213801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41608	3330759	NARENDER KUMAR	MY ART OF TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC213801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41609	5273030	ANKIT BUDHIRAJA	MY CAFE AND LOUNGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55102DL2012PTC240595	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41610	431521	SANJAY KUSHWAHA	MY DREAMS PRIVILEGE CARD NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC141750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41611	431574	KUSUM GANGWAR	MY DREAMS PRIVILEGE CARD NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC141750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41612	1297750	MOHAN BISHT	MY ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41613	6486536	RAMESHWARI DEVI	MY ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41614	3607297	RAVINDRA SHARMA	MY FUN TRIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC224994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41615	3608355	KALICHARAN	MY FUN TRIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC224994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41616	205776	SUBODH MITTAL	MY GURU SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41617	2271377	VARSHA MITTAL	MY GURU SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41618	3591507	HIMANSHU	MY INDIA TRIP TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC229671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41619	5155519	RAJNEESH	MY INDIA TRIP TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC229671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41620	2141567	SURESH KUMAR	MY INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2009PTC187170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41621	2492279	NAV SINGH	MY INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2009PTC187170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41622	2699096	NRIPEN CHARVAK	MY INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2009PTC187170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41623	2989531	YUSUF HASAN	MY JOBS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41624	3116764	NADEEM HASAN	MY JOBS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41625	3513194	ANISHA KHAN	MY JOBS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41626	2877068	PUNEET GUPTA	MY MOBILE CARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32203DL2010PTC197859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41627	2877094	MOHIT JAIN	MY MOBILE CARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32203DL2010PTC197859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41628	2887502	PARVEEN MAGGO	MY MOBILE CARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32203DL2010PTC197859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41629	556178	AVANI MALHOTRA	MY OWN CHIT FUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1993PTC032118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41630	5282271	NARIN SEHGAL	MY PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC237459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41631	5282288	RAKESH KUMAR	MY PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC237459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41632	5282300	SUMIT VOHRA	MY PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2012PTC237459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41633	3440436	RAMESH UPPAL	MY STOCK RESEARCH LIMITED	U73100DL2011PLC217351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41634	3440457	LATIKA UPPAL	MY STOCK RESEARCH LIMITED	U73100DL2011PLC217351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41635	3440535	GAURI UPPAL	MY STOCK RESEARCH LIMITED	U73100DL2011PLC217351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41636	3460141	VIJAY GOEL	MY STOCK RESEARCH LIMITED	U73100DL2011PLC217351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41637	3477047	PARVEEN GROVER	MY STOCK RESEARCH LIMITED	U73100DL2011PLC217351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41638	2808429	PIKU AKHAURI	MY TRAVEL TIME PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC222719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41639	2808434	ALOK AKHAURI	MY TRAVEL TIME PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC222719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41640	2311335	INDER LAMBA	MY WEALTH HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC199236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41641	2834192	GURPREET SINGH	MY WEALTH HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC199236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41642	3153878	MANISH MAHENDRU	MY WEALTH HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC199236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41643	2971461	FARHANA MOHD YUNUS	MYCA CHIT FUND PVT LTD	U74899DL1991PTC043462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41644	683453	NASEEM AHMED	MYCA CHIT FUND PVT LTD	U74899DL1991PTC043462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41645	1847006	SANJEEV SINGH	MYCELL INDIA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC183644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41646	1847071	RAJEEV CHOUHAN	MYCELL INDIA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC183644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41647	2315677	VANDANA SINGH	MYCELL INDIA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC183644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41648	2803237	SUSHMITA UPADHYAYA	MYMA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41649	2803256	PATHIKRIT GHOSH	MYMA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41650	1819514	GLENN DAVIES	MYNT GROUP TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U64200DL2007PTC170419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41651	1819597	STEPHEN HOLLAND	MYNT GROUP TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U64200DL2007PTC170419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41652	5243809	PRIYANKA PANDEY	MYRA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41653	5243817	RUBINA MISHRA	MYRA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41654	1175089	MINAKSHI JAIN	MYRA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC157008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41655	299692	VAIBHAV JAIN	MYRA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC157008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41656	2804811	GURPREET KAUR	MYREAL TRIP AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC199640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41657	2889581	PUSHPRAJ MARWAH	MYREAL TRIP AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC199640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41658	1115139	SAROJ BHADAURIA	MYRIAD CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2006PTC153974	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41659	2863461	ASHOK KUMAR	MYRIAD CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2006PTC153974	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41660	3300196	ROOPESH BHADAURIA	MYRIAD CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2006PTC153974	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41661	518273	YUGRAJ BHADAURIA	MYRIAD CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2006PTC153974	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41662	518311	YOGESH BHADAURIA	MYRIAD CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2006PTC153974	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41663	1708346	LAWRENCE LAKRA	MYRIAD CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41664	1976188	SANTOSH KUMAR	MYRIAD CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41665	1115139	SAROJ BHADAURIA	MYRIAD GLOBAL COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41666	518273	YUGRAJ BHADAURIA	MYRIAD GLOBAL COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41667	518311	YOGESH BHADAURIA	MYRIAD GLOBAL COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41668	1061804	SABIHUDDIN KHAN	MYRIAD H.R. SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2004PTC126662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41669	1195052	TANVEER AHMAD	MYRIAD H.R. SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2004PTC126662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41670	3111277	AVINASH SHARMA	MYRIAD HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC207514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41671	3120249	SRIKANTA SHARMA	MYRIAD HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC207514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41672	2591776	SHARMILA RAJ	MYRON CONTENT PRECISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41673	2591779	JITENDRA SAMAL	MYRON CONTENT PRECISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41674	3501088	NITIN TRIPATHI	MYRRA SOUR URJA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41675	3501105	POONAM MAHAJAN	MYRRA SOUR URJA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41676	2205093	SAGAR YADAV	MYSHOP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC196371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41677	2205105	ALTAMASH VAKIL	MYSHOP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC196371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41678	2862814	AJIT BAGHEL	MYSOCIETY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC041793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41679	3076022	MANOJ NIDHI	MYSOCIETY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC041793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41680	1178295	MANISH GOEL	MYSORE APPLIANCES & ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC119666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41681	1865317	RAJESH GUPTA	MYSORE APPLIANCES & ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC119666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41682	2220620	RITU GOEL	MYSORE APPLIANCES & ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC119666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41683	3132751	RAMA GUPTA	MYSORE APPLIANCES & ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC119666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41684	3191678	PRADEEP KUMAR	MYSORE APPLIANCES & ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC119666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41685	5109422	MANJU BHAGIA	MYSTIC CURES LIMITED	U51397DL2002PLC115692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41686	6869199	SANJAY KUMAR	MYSTIC CURES LIMITED	U51397DL2002PLC115692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41687	3543847	RAJESH SINGH	MYSTIC EMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41688	5175963	ANIL BHATT	MYSTIC EMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41689	5175971	AVINASH SINGH	MYSTIC EMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41690	5175974	HIMANSU PATNAIK	MYSTIC EMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41691	5175977	RAKESH JHA	MYSTIC EMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41692	5175984	RAMACHANDRAN CHENICHERY	MYSTIC EMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41693	5193695	ADITAYA SINGH	MYSTIC EMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41694	3184885	APURVA KUMAR	MYSTIC IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41695	5306600	SUMAN NEHRU	MYSTIC IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41696	6832920	INDER JEET TOKAS	MYSTIC IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41697	5277692	ABHIJIT	MYSTIC MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC236913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41698	5277697	GENEVIEVE DUTTA	MYSTIC MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC236913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41699	1797238	DHARM SINGH	MYSTIC SOFT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72901DL2006PTC153689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41700	1800383	SANDEEP SEHGAL	MYSTIC SOFT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72901DL2006PTC153689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41701	3087747	FARRUK AZAM	MYSTIQUE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204550	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41702	3087750	AHAMAD MIAN	MYSTIQUE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204550	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41703	2133802	SHAMBHU SHARAN	MYTOKONDRIA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC179852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41704	2226597	CHANDA MITHAI	MYTOKONDRIA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC179852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41705	7235031	SURAJ MAITY	MYUNG GA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC132576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41706	7503639	MAHESH SHARMA	MYUNG GA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC132576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41707	1528383	SARWAN GILL	MYVIDEO TALK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC149107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41708	2634970	YAMINDER SANDHU	MYVIDEO TALK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC149107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41709	1535317	SUBHASH JOHARI	MYWIN SALES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41710	3179090	AKANSHA SHINGHAL	MYWIN SALES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41711	5143495	RODOLFO ZABISKY	MZ INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012FTC235475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41712	5145814	RICARDO EGUCHI	MZ INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012FTC235475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41713	6746915	BINDIA AGARWAL	MZ INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012FTC235475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41714	7487610	RISHU	MZ INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012FTC235475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41715	2227863	SOMBIR INDER SINGH	MZEE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41716	2988157	ANAND KUMAR	MZEE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41717	1306934	VARINDER SINGH	MZOO SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC240730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41718	2067430	RAM SINGH	MZOO SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC240730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41719	5245991	KITTINAN BAJAJ	MZOO SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC240730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41720	1401826	NARINDER SAINI	N & N CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2007PTC162086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41721	1593830	KANS RANI	N & N CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2007PTC162086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41722	2286754	NIKHIL MAHAJAN	N A COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41723	2286815	ANUP PARAMBATH	N A COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41724	6595517	JEET YADAV	N A TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC218986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41725	6595560	SHAILESHKUMAR SOLANKI	N A TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC218986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41726	2673565	BHARTI AGGARWAL	N B A MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41727	2673580	NAVEEN AGGARWAL	N B A MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41728	1063229	BRIJ TYAGI	N B S ENGINEERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1998PTC096033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41729	3139799	ALAPANA SRIVASTAVA	N B TRADING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41730	3146632	ARVIND SRIVASTAVA	N B TRADING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41731	1075301	ANKUR SHARMA	N C R BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1999PTC100007	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41732	293438	NEERU SHARMA	N C R BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1999PTC100007	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41733	1508041	CHANDER KUMAR	N C TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC098931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41734	716242	FATEH KUMAR	N C TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC098931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41735	1057041	HARJIT SINGH	N D AND SONS HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2001PTC113299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41736	622408	NARINDER ARORA	N D AND SONS HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2001PTC113299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41737	622439	RAJ CHANDNA	N D AND SONS HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2001PTC113299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41738	1112546	SATENDRA TIWARI	N D COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2002PTC115489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41739	1112611	GAYATRI TIWARI	N D COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2002PTC115489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41740	1108712	KULDEEP BHARGAVA	N D P CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1999PTC034252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41741	157326	ANUJ BHARGAVA	N D P CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1999PTC034252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41742	1126718	RAMESH CHAND	N D TILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC101592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41743	1126994	PURAN SONI	N D TILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC101592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41744	2416093	RAJESH KUMAR	N F C CHEMICALS LIMITED	U24110DL1993PLC053628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41745	2416236	KEWAL GARG	N F C CHEMICALS LIMITED	U24110DL1993PLC053628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41746	2416243	KIMAT JAIN	N F C CHEMICALS LIMITED	U24110DL1993PLC053628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41747	2776168	NEERU SUNEJA	N G FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195285	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41748	2776206	GAURAV SUNEJA	N G FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195285	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41749	6799949	DAVINDER KUMAR	N G FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195285	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41750	2813294	CHAHANA KHAN	N G S TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41751	2813306	MUSTAQA AHMED	N G S TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41752	1665125	ANITA AGARWAL	N G SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC147861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41753	254381	MUKTA SARAN	N G SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC147861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41754	6499361	SUJATA GUPTA	N K CORPORATION LIMITED	U51502DL2005PLC133184	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41755	834928	NEERAJ GUPTA	N K CORPORATION LIMITED	U51502DL2005PLC133184	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41756	834928	NEERAJ GUPTA	N K GOLD MEDALLION PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2005PTC143381	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41757	7140290	DIL SINGH	N K HOLIDAY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC220183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41758	834928	NEERAJ GUPTA	N K HOLIDAY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC220183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41759	2572133	NARENDER JAIN	N K INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC188559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41760	2572135	NITIN JAIN	N K INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC188559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41761	6499361	SUJATA GUPTA	N K LOTUS VALLEY PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2011PTC220263	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41762	834928	NEERAJ GUPTA	N K LOTUS VALLEY PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2011PTC220263	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41763	2618078	NARENDER SINGH	N K SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC191230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41764	2752051	DEEPAK DAGAR	N K SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC191230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41765	1623792	KOMAL GUPTA	N K SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC180099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41766	834928	NEERAJ GUPTA	N K SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC180099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41767	7140290	DIL SINGH	N K SWEET ROSES PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC220140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41768	834928	NEERAJ GUPTA	N K SWEET ROSES PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC220140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41769	2847171	SANTOSH TANWAR	N K T PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC211869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41770	2847373	HARISH TANWAR	N K T PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC211869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41771	3016399	GULSHAN KUMAR	N K TELEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41772	3328103	JITENDER CHOPRA	N K TELEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41773	1607481	SANOWAR SIDDIQUI	N M DECORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC136704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41774	890388	MEHBOOB SIDDIQUI	N M DECORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC136704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41775	297139	SNEH UPPAL	N N PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC079426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41776	297834	NARESH UPPAL	N N PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC079426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41777	1795085	RAGHUNANDAN GOSWAMI	N P ELECTRIC DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1998PTC092901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41778	2073899	SINDHU SINGH	N P S ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC229554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41779	5138704	NEPAL SINGH	N P S ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC229554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41780	1352005	POONAM AHUJA	N P S FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15411DL1997PTC089943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41781	408402	NARESH AHUJA	N P S FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15411DL1997PTC089943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41782	1194873	RAMESH KUMAR	N R ALUM AND ALLIED PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41783	2246000	RAJESH TIWARI	N R APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2010PTC041158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41784	2295172	SAVITA TIWARI	N R APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2010PTC041158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41785	1685794	RITU MEHRA	N R HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC167389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41786	1694750	NITIN MEHRA	N R HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC167389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41787	2103202	RAMLAKHAN SHARMA	N R HEALTH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC177163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41788	387009	NAMO MISHRA	N R HEALTH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC177163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41789	2246000	RAJESH TIWARI	N R TOWNSHIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41790	2295172	SAVITA TIWARI	N R TOWNSHIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41791	2407449	MAHESH CHATURVEDI	N S CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2009PTC186294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41792	2422604	MADHU CHATURVEDI	N S CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2009PTC186294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41793	1773882	NAVIN GUPTA	N S DRAHT UND KABEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC125823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41794	6373481	HARI RAM	N S DRAHT UND KABEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC125823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41795	2793623	MANJEET YADAV	N S L B MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC212093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41796	3308836	NIRMAL YADAV	N S L B MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC212093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41797	3464516	NAEEM SAIFI	N SAIPI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC217712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41798	3464535	SALIM SAIFI	N SAIPI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC217712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41799	1167363	SUMIT SOOD	N U (MALWA) FINANCE AND LEASING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC082443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41800	1167420	SANDEEP SOOD	N U (MALWA) FINANCE AND LEASING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC082443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41801	1605873	KULWANT SOOD	N U (MALWA) FINANCE AND LEASING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC082443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41802	1918259	SALIL BANDYOPADHYAY	N Y DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC157464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41803	1963278	PRATIBHA OJHA	N Y DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC157464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41804	2504730	SIPRA BANDYOPADHYAY	N Y DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC157464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41805	5112849	SUBARNA MUKHERJEE	N Y DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC157464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41806	2239788	VICKY AGGARWAL	N. K AGGERWAL DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41807	2239795	NARESH AGGERWAL	N. K AGGERWAL DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41808	2239804	NITTIN AGGARWAL	N. K AGGERWAL DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41809	332995	SARANJIT KHOSLA	N. R. BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41810	537770	RAJINDER SOBTI	N. R. BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41811	6875634	RAJENDER KUMAR	N. V. STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2009PTC186541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41812	6883359	RAJ GOEL	N. V. STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2009PTC186541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41813	2891466	KAUSHLYA AHLAWAT	N.C.R OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC171454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41814	3009515	RAJBIR SINGH	N.C.R OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC171454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41815	1885395	SUSHMA RANI	N.C.R. PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41816	1885440	MANDEEP SINGH	N.C.R. PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41817	1922984	JAGDEEP SINGH	N.C.R. PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41818	1157390	DAYA GOEL	N.C.R. REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41819	5319145	DHEERAJ GOEL	N.C.R. REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41820	719634	MEENAKSHI GOEL	N.C.R. REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41821	1373386	SURAT YADAV	N.D.S INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41822	1657171	PERMILA YADAV	N.D.S INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41823	2432784	JAVED KHAN	N.H.K. CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC149213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41824	74508	MOHAMMAD KHAN	N.H.K. CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC149213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41825	2017583	SHANKERLAL AGARWAL	N.K. ESTATES PRIVATE LTD	U70109DL1989PTC034987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41826	138579	KRISHAN KUMAR	N.K. SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC157868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41827	143434	NITIN REKHAN	N.K. SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC157868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41828	3358623	NAVEEN SINGLA	N.M.FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2011PTC042699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41829	3374323	NARINDER KUMAR	N.M.FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2011PTC042699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41830	1259522	MAMTA PANDEY	N.N. RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL2000PTC106679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41831	1259740	NITIN PANDEY	N.N. RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL2000PTC106679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41832	190662	AKHILESH KAPOOR	N.P.SEARCH AND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC123080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41833	201200	NEERU KAPOOR	N.P.SEARCH AND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC123080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41834	5152023	FARIYAD SHIEKH	N.R ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC229685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41835	5152029	SANJAY KUMAR	N.R ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC229685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41836	1226143	NASIM AHMAD	N.R. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142897	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41837	3067065	NARINDER JAIN	N.R. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142897	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41838	5191790	NAVEEN KUMAR	N.R. WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC236908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41839	5191821	RAMESH KUMAR	N.R. WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC236908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41840	2769930	NAND YADAV	N.R.COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2009PTC039598	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41841	2769939	PINKEY DEVI	N.R.COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2009PTC039598	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41842	2094444	GAUTAM DASS	N2END SOLUTIONS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41843	3305483	VIKAS KUMAR	N2END SOLUTIONS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41844	1062682	DEVENDER JAIN	NA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U16000DL2011PTC221697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41845	1906302	PRADEEP JAIN	NA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U16000DL2011PTC221697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41846	3548322	NARENDER KUKREJA	NA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U16000DL2011PTC221697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41847	3548329	AJAY NAGPAL	NA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U16000DL2011PTC221697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41848	2791092	HIMANSHU BHARDWAJ	NAAG SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41849	2794335	SAURABH KAUSHAL	NAAG SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41850	2043473	JAGBIR SINGH	NAAGAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41851	2729681	SUMIT NAGAR	NAAGAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41852	2181718	BUENDER SINGH	NAAGAR FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC178422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41853	2181736	AMRIT SINGH	NAAGAR FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC178422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41854	2809379	SUNIL SHARMA	NAAM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41855	2809382	AJAY KUMAR	NAAM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41856	2809385	MOOL SHARMA	NAAM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41857	2809389	NARENDER SINGH	NAAM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41858	5121398	BASIT ALI	NAAZ BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2011PTC227781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41859	5121494	SOMA NAZLI	NAAZ BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2011PTC227781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41860	1545172	DEEPIKA RAMALINGAM	NABHGANGA BUILDWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41861	7007	ANIL SHARMA	NABHGANGA BUILDWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41862	7013	GOPAL CHOPRA	NABHGANGA BUILDWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41863	2874840	VIKAS VERMA	NABHSAGAR HYBRID SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122HR2005PTC035897	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41864	2874865	RAJ BALA	NABHSAGAR HYBRID SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122HR2005PTC035897	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41865	1473453	PUSHP BAJAJ	NACHIKETA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41866	804761	KAMAL BAJAJ	NACHIKETA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41867	5274702	PINKI RUDOLA	NACHOLI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC239904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41868	5280496	SUNDER RUDOLA	NACHOLI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC239904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41869	3100140	AMAR VERMA	NADAL IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41870	3100146	REKHA VERMA	NADAL IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41871	1254694	UMESH AGARWAL	NADAMBH SAUBERES TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC223239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41872	3191675	ANANTA KUMAR	NADAMBH SAUBERES TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC223239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41873	5101185	RAJESH JINDAL	NADAMBH SAUBERES TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC223239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41874	1413170	MAHDOOM BAHRUDEEN NOORAL	NAFTO GAZ INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U11200DL2005PTC178724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41875	1650473	RAMENDRA JAIN	NAFTOGAZ CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED	U45203DL2008PLC182474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41876	2556041	MAHDOOM KADAR NOORUL AMEEN	NAFTOGAZ CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED	U45203DL2008PLC182474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41877	2142277	DAVID ELISHA	NAG EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2008PTC182154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41878	2142300	SUMANA BHASIN	NAG EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2008PTC182154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41879	2880087	GURVINDER SINGH	NAGA MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U10100DL2012PTC232151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41880	5172068	SINGH BARINDER	NAGA MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U10100DL2012PTC232151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41881	5176059	RAJ MALHOTRA	NAGA MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U10100DL2012PTC232151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41882	5176098	SUDEEP SABHARWAL	NAGA MINES & MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U10100DL2012PTC232151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41883	2618004	ROSHANI NAGAR	NAGAR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC232229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41884	5159924	GAURAV NAGAR	NAGAR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC232229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41885	3632447	VINOD KUMAR	NAGESH BUILDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC225246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41886	3636797	HARINDER DIXIT	NAGESH BUILDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC225246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41887	7607592	PRAMOD	NAGESH BUILDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC225246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41888	7607597	MANOJ	NAGESH BUILDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC225246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41889	7607601	SAJJAN	NAGESH BUILDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC225246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41890	3048213	RAVINDER KUMAR	NAGESH HOSIERY EXPORTS LTD	U52322DL1980PLC010978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41891	3177592	RAKESH MEHRA	NAGESH HOSIERY EXPORTS LTD	U52322DL1980PLC010978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41892	6730078	DEEPAK MEHRA	NAGESH HOSIERY EXPORTS LTD	U52322DL1980PLC010978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41893	6730126	GAUTAM MEHRA	NAGESH HOSIERY EXPORTS LTD	U52322DL1980PLC010978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41894	3380847	SANJAY PANDEY	NAGESH HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1993PTC055355	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41895	3381055	CHANDER PANDEY	NAGESH HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1993PTC055355	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41896	3089613	VIJAY KUMAR	NAGESH INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC144082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41897	489353	NAGESHWAR PANDEY	NAGESH INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC144082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41898	3125022	RUPA NANDWANI	NAGESHWAR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137329	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41899	360813	YOGESH KHANNA	NAGESHWAR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137329	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41900	3097743	DIWAN DHAMI	NAGIMAL MINING AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U14107DL1998PTC093910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41901	3102033	KAVITA DHAMI	NAGIMAL MINING AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U14107DL1998PTC093910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41902	143244	AARTI JAIN	NAGPUR AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29255DL2011PTC228289	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41903	2656812	ANUBHAV DHAM	NAGPUR AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29255DL2011PTC228289	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41904	2944536	NAG RAJ	NAGRAJ INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC219639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41905	5329836	DEEP CHAND	NAGRAJ INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC219639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41906	380098	PARTAP SINGH	NAGRIK CHIT FUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1998PTC095104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41907	653320	SANDEEP CHAUDHARY	NAGRIK CHIT FUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1998PTC095104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41908	3246576	CHANDAR DHOUNDIYAL	NAGRIK NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2011PTC215044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41909	3334503	SUNITA DHOUNDIYAL	NAGRIK NEWS PRIVATELIMITED	U22210DL2011PTC215044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41910	2552092	SUNIL TEWATIA	NAHAR SINGH EARTHCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2010PTC039979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41911	2905931	JAIDEV SINGH	NAHAR SINGH EARTHCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2010PTC039979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41912	2614561	JETH NAHATA	NAHATA PLASTIC AND POLYMERS PRIVATELIMITED	U25209DL2007PTC158736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41913	2621102	SANTOSH NAHATA	NAHATA PLASTIC AND POLYMERS PRIVATELIMITED	U25209DL2007PTC158736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41914	1061817	KALU JAIN	NAHID DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC239096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41915	5297668	NAHID SHAIKH	NAHID DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC239096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41916	3293557	JAWED AKHTAR	NAHID FOILS PRIVATELIMITED	U21091DL2005PTC143825	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41917	7788686	MOHD SALAHUDDIN	NAHID FOILS PRIVATELIMITED	U21091DL2005PTC143825	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41918	5111870	CHANDER BHAN	NAI KIRAN MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC044492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41919	5111879	KULDEEP SINGH	NAI KIRAN MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC044492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41920	3623588	PRAVEEN SINGLA	NAIARO CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC226490	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41921	6495285	RAJ KADIAN	NAIARO CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC226490	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41922	1900457	ASHOK KUMAR	NAINA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137577	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41923	2152001	JEET GUPTA	NAINA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137577	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41924	6439475	VISHAL MISHRA	NAISHA IMPORTS LIMITED	U51109DL2012PLC238711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41925	6491551	PRATEEK MISHRA	NAISHA IMPORTS LIMITED	U51109DL2012PLC238711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41926	6670018	RADHIKA BERIWAL	NAISHA IMPORTS LIMITED	U51109DL2012PLC238711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41927	7062080	AMRINDER GILL	NAISHA IMPORTS LIMITED	U51109DL2012PLC238711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41928	1021097	DOLLY NAIETHANI	NAITHANI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U32107DL1997PLC087047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41929	2219824	HEMANT NAIETHANI	NAITHANI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U32107DL1997PLC087047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41930	470831	RAKESH NAIETHANI	NAITHANI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U32107DL1997PLC087047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41931	1161354	SHRI KRISHAN	NAJAFGARH LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41932	1393809	VANDANA RAO	NAJAFGARH LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41933	2844857	SHIVALIKA GUPTA	NAKSH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41934	2862299	ASHOK GUPTA	NAKSH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41935	3045090	KUSHAGRA GUPTA	NAKSH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41936	3330600	MEENA KUMARI	NAKSHATRA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2008PTC179928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41937	7299041	PARVEEN HANS	NAKSHATRA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2008PTC179928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41938	1855505	YOGENDER DALAL	NAKSHATRA TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC174193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41939	1876200	VIKAS SOLANKI	NAKSHATRA TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC174193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41940	2352669	BRIJESH PARASHAR	NAKSHATRA TOWN PLANNER LIMITED	U45400HR2008PLC038498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41941	2386566	PREM SHARMA	NAKSHATRA TOWN PLANNER LIMITED	U45400HR2008PLC038498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41942	2403566	PIYUSH SHARMA	NAKSHATRA TOWN PLANNER LIMITED	U45400HR2008PLC038498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41943	6550998	KUSUM CHUTANI	NAKU TALENT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2012PTC236385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41944	6551040	NARESH KUMAR	NAKU TALENT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2012PTC236385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41945	2673122	PRAVINDAR SINGH	NAKUL CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC191776	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41946	2673125	SUSHILA DEVI	NAKUL CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC191776	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41947	1524608	LEENA GANJOO	NALINDI TELESYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC164696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41948	1524615	NARESH GANJOO	NALINDI TELESYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC164696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41949	1150697	VINOD SINGH	NALVA INTELLIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL1995PTC063969	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41950	3246737	LALLAN SINGH	NALVA INTELLIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL1995PTC063969	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41951	3246783	ASHOK SINGH	NALVA INTELLIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL1995PTC063969	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41952	2051542	AFZAL AHMAD	NAM 24 SEVEN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC176279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41953	6563630	MOHSIN KHAN	NAM 24 SEVEN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC176279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41954	2589545	UMA AGRAWAL	NAM MARKET RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC197933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41955	2589601	RAMA GUPTA	NAM MARKET RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC197933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41956	2654555	JAJATI PATEL	NAM TRADE SERVICE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U73200DL2004PTC129132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41957	2659483	PRAMODA PATEL	NAM TRADE SERVICE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U73200DL2004PTC129132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41958	262252	DALJIT SAHNI	NAMA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC221280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41959	278584	ASHISH KATYAL	NAMA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC221280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41960	278728	SANJAY DHAWAN	NAMA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC221280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41961	3507161	SANJEEV KOHLI	NAMA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC221280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41962	2849213	SALEH SADIQ	NAMAIDOKI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41963	3476092	EMMANUEL DLAMINI	NAMAIDOKI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41964	2185040	HARIOM SAINI	NAMAN BREEDING & RESEARCH CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41965	2461975	YASH GOYAL	NAMAN BREEDING & RESEARCH CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41966	2185040	HARIOM SAINI	NAMAN FARMS AND ANIMALS TRADING CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41967	2461975	YASH GOYAL	NAMAN FARMS AND ANIMALS TRADING CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41968	2478139	ANURADHA KHARB	NAMAN KHARB MANUFACTURERS AND TRADERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29305DL2008PTC179395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41969	2727784	MONIKA ANGREJ	NAMAN KHARB MANUFACTURERS AND TRADERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29305DL2008PTC179395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41970	1442288	MUKESH JAIN	NAMAN SEED AND FERTILISERS PVT. LTD.	U01111DL1999PTC100206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41971	815076	ARUN JAIN	NAMAN SEED AND FERTILISERS PVT. LTD.	U01111DL1999PTC100206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41972	2178304	SATISH KUMAR	NAMAN WEARS PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2008PTC179950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41973	2178308	SIKANDER SOLANKI	NAMAN WEARS PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2008PTC179950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41974	3544418	VARUN KAUSHIK	NAMASTE RESTAURANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC220546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41975	3544432	USHA SHARMA	NAMASTE RESTAURANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC220546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41976	5154479	BHAVNA SAINI	NAMHO TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC231487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41977	5154487	NEM SAINI	NAMHO TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC231487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41978	3231172	MUDIT JAIN	NAMO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28931DL2009PTC187734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

41979	530669	MANOJ JAIN	NAMO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28931DL2009PTC187734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41980	725822	MANISH JAIN	NAMO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28931DL2009PTC187734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41981	2048935	SACHIN GUPTA	NAMO PROPERTY VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41982	2552552	SANJAY CHAUDHARY	NAMO PROPERTY VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41983	3547707	MOHAMED ABDUL HAMEED MAVED	NAMORA ENERGY COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2007PTC166743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41984	3547711	NAJI ABDUL HAMEED MAVED	NAMORA ENERGY COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2007PTC166743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41985	1975249	MANJU PURI	NAMS RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41986	2421002	SANJAY BHATIA	NAMS RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41987	1848870	JONG BO KIM	NAMSUNG ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2009PTC194191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41988	1848880	CHOO HUN PARK	NAMSUNG ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2009PTC194191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41989	3395787	JONGCHEOL NA	NAMSUNG ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2009PTC194191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41990	3639043	YOO KIM	NAMSUNG ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2009PTC194191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41991	1073634	KALPNA CHAUDHARY	NAMTA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41992	1137981	RAJINDER CHAUDHARY	NAMTA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41993	2240755	BHARAT SHARMA	NAMYA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2008PTC181522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41994	2240783	VIJAY SHARMA	NAMYA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2008PTC181522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41995	2240802	KOMAL SHARMA	NAMYA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2008PTC181522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41996	1381726	RAHUL GAUR	NANAK INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41997	2243695	ASHWANI VERMA	NANAK STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC123878	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41998	2249469	JASWANT SINGH	NANAK STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC123878	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
41999	2988636	RADHEY SHYAM	NANAK TEXSTYLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2010PTC205481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42000	3011692	AJAY SEHGAL	NANAK TEXSTYLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2010PTC205481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42001	2398361	RAVI KANT	NANCY RENT A CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC192819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42002	2439456	DEVENDER SINGH	NANCY RENT A CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC192819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42003	3514691	CHANDER KAINATURA	NANDA CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC187692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42004	3523261	RAKESHCHAND BHATT	NANDA CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC187692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42005	6888868	VIDUR NANDA	NANDA INDUSTRIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1979PTC009440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42006	6907477	RADHIKA BYRN	NANDA INDUSTRIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1979PTC009440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42007	3266764	BHUPAL NANDAL	NANDAL AGRO PRIVATELIMITED	U01400HR2010PTC041671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42008	3266782	AMARJEET NANDAL	NANDAL AGRO PRIVATELIMITED	U01400HR2010PTC041671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42009	3323381	VIR SINGH	NANDAL AGRO PRIVATELIMITED	U01400HR2010PTC041671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42010	3378624	NEERAJ GARG	NANDAN TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC224922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42011	3630047	RUBY BHATNAGAR	NANDAN TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC224922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42012	1725372	ARUN JAIN	NANDANA CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171210	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42013	1725377	RAJIV MALIK	NANDANA CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171210	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42014	1725387	SEEMA MATHUR	NANDANA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171210	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42015	3022283	SIMSHA VERMA	NANDANI PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2010PTC202173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42016	3022350	RAHUL VERMA	NANDANI PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2010PTC202173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42017	2715956	HARPAL BAALWAN	NANDI BREEDING RESEARCH & DAIRY FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01200DL2009PTC193641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42018	2723745	VIPIN DHANKHAR	NANDI BREEDING RESEARCH & DAIRY FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01200DL2009PTC193641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42019	3361853	RENU JHA	NANDI KHOSH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC214535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42020	3361869	NARENDER RANA	NANDI KHOSH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC214535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42021	109668	USHA GUPTA	NANDI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42022	109699	GIAN GUPTA	NANDI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42023	1751837	ANJANA GUPTA	NANDI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42024	109699	GIAN GUPTA	NANDI STONEWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC206106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42025	109740	ASHISH GUPTA	NANDI STONEWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC206106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42026	109776	AMISH GUPTA	NANDI STONEWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC206106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42027	3433747	DIPTI SHARMA	NANDIKA ADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2011PTC042545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42028	3433764	MANISH SHARMA	NANDIKA ADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2011PTC042545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42029	3168197	RAMA SINGH	NANDINI AGROFOODS AND ALLIED PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2011PTC213614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42030	3376790	VINIT KUMAR	NANDINI AGROFOODS AND ALLIED PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2011PTC213614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42031	3376819	HAR SINGH	NANDINI AGROFOODS AND ALLIED PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2011PTC213614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42032	3376835	GULVIR PONIYA	NANDINI AGROFOODS AND ALLIED PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2011PTC213614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42033	3168197	RAMA SINGH	NANDINI AGROFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC208313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42034	3168213	SANJAY MUDGIL	NANDINI AGROFOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC208313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42035	1352712	VIJENDRA GUPTA	NANDINI LNG PORT LIMITED.	U51496DL2008PLC179059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42036	1352741	SHUVIN GUPTA	NANDINI LNG PORT LIMITED.	U51496DL2008PLC179059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42037	2167923	MANJU GUPTA	NANDINI LNG PORT LIMITED.	U51496DL2008PLC179059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42038	1742072	CHANDERGUPT BAHL	NANDINI MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14102DL2003PTC120567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42039	2168422	RAVI KUMAR	NANDINI SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42040	2168444	BABURAM YADAV	NANDINI SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42041	3299174	ADITI GOEL	NANDITA TELECOMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL1995PTC064295	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42042	912541	RITU GOEL	NANDITA TELECOMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL1995PTC064295	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42043	3115783	DINESH KUMAR	NANDLAL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC205985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42044	3556396	NEELAM	NANDLAL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC205985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42045	3125022	RUPA NANDWANI	NANDWANI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42046	3535535	SEEMA NANDWANI	NANDWANI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42047	359359	SANJAY NANDA	NANDWANI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42048	6802533	ROHIT NANDWANI	NANDWANI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42049	2761979	SANDEEP SINGH	NANGLOI CEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC093346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42050	2762007	DEEPAK DAHIYA	NANGLOI CEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC093346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42051	2060915	DEEPAK BANSAL	NANI PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC201666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42052	2971953	RAJIV MITTAL	NANI PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC201666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42053	5157621	NARENDER GUPTA	NANISH CATERERS ANDDECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42054	5157636	LATA GUPTA	NANISH CATERERS ANDDECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42055	1922251	JAGDISH BAMMI	NANJAG ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42056	1922274	SWARAN BAMMI	NANJAG ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42057	1550600	BHARAT KOHLI	NANKI INDIA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC165532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42058	1554401	RAJ KOHLI	NANKI INDIA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC165532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42059	3460214	VIDYA WATI	NANO COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2011PTC228076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42060	3460239	MEENU CHHIKARA	NANO COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2011PTC228076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42061	2175096	ADDAL NAIDU	NANO COMPUTERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42062	2175123	ADDAL NAIDU	NANO COMPUTERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42063	2687558	RAJESHWARI RAJKUMAR	NANTEX MACHINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2009PTC039399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42064	2703261	RAJKUMAR	NANTEX MACHINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2009PTC039399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42065	1156396	RAKESH GUPTA	NAP INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048078	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42066	1156461	CHANDAN BISHT	NAP INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048078	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42067	5215862	NAVDEEP SINGH	NAPTECH IMAGINATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42068	5215891	PRATEEK MAHESHWARI	NAPTECH IMAGINATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42069	1743693	SHAKUNTALA DEVI	NARA TOUR & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U91100DL2007PTC169051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42070	1743895	ASHOK NARA	NARA TOUR & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U91100DL2007PTC169051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42071	943790	AKBAR SHAIKH	NARAN TRADING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1954PTC001743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42072	944996	JOGINDER NARANG	NARAN TRADING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1954PTC001743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42073	3350513	ARUN KUMAR	NARANARUN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC216120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42074	3392836	NARENDER SHARMA	NARANARUN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC216120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42075	3629410	SANJAY KUMAR	NARANARUN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC216120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42076	3527016	BALVINDER NARANG	NARANG SPACES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC043105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42077	3527027	MANDEEP NARANG	NARANG SPACES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC043105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42078	2499867	RAMAKAR JHA	NARAYAN CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42079	2558253	DIWAKAR JHA	NARAYAN CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42080	2199829	NARENDRA PACHAURI	NARAYAN NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC183392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42081	2297671	SUMANT SINGH	NARAYAN NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC183392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42082	2464879	NARAYAN SINGH	NARAYAN SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75300DL2009PTC186619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42083	2464928	JYOTI RANA	NARAYAN SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75300DL2009PTC186619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42084	2651878	RAJNISH SINHA	NARAYAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42085	2651890	PRIYANKA SINHA	NARAYAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42086	2651914	MANISH SINHA	NARAYAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42087	3084329	RAM SHARMA	NARAYANA UNNATI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42088	3084381	VINAY SHARMA	NARAYANA UNNATI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42089	3084424	PIYUSH SHARMA	NARAYANA UNNATI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42090	3105225	SAHIL SHARMA	NARAYANA UNNATI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42091	1045365	PUSHPENDRA GOEL	NARAYANI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041253	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42092	1045397	SANTOSH GOEL	NARAYANI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041253	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42093	2860847	BAL AGRAWAL	NARAYANI INFRA TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC196913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42094	2860971	SHARAD SHAH	NARAYANI INFRA TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC196913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42095	1775502	RAVINDRALAL SRIVASTAVA	NARBADA FINANCE AND LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42096	1869881	INDRAVATIDEVI SRIVASTAV	NARBADA FINANCE AND LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42097	387824	JYOTI NARIMAN	NARIMAN BREEDING AND RESEARCH CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42098	387872	DARAYUS NARIMAN	NARIMAN BREEDING AND RESEARCH CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42099	5227485	ANITA	NARINDER HOUSING CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC235803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42100	5227493	NARINDER KUMAR	NARINDER HOUSING CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC235803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42101	111126	NARMADESHWAR SINGH	NARMADA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2004PTC126794	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42102	111212	MANJU SINGH	NARMADA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2004PTC126794	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42103	2869923	HARISH KUMAR	NARMADA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2004PTC126794	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42104	1178294	ASHOK GUPTA	NAROTTAM HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42105	1178344	NEELAM GUPTA	NAROTTAM HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42106	3048076	SANDEEP BAMAL	NARS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2010PTC040715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42107	3048102	RAJEEV KUMAR	NARS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2010PTC040715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42108	3049781	AMITA HET	NARS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2010PTC040715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42109	3049809	NEERAJ BALHARA	NARS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2010PTC040715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42110	434502	HEMANT CHAUHAN	NARSINGH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047182	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42111	434577	MADHUMEETA CHAUHAN	NARSINGH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047182	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42112	424257	ANDREW NEVIN	NARSINGHPUR GOLD MINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U10300DL2008PTC172462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42113	424517	GYAN SINGHAI	NARSINGHPUR GOLD MINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U10300DL2008PTC172462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42114	334417	GEETA GAUR	NARSON CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1996PTC075828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42115	334455	SANJAY GAUR	NARSON CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1996PTC075828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42116	710618	SATNAM NARULA	NARULA FAUCETS AND CONTROL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC105651	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42117	710708	SURINDER KAUR	NARULA FAUCETS AND CONTROL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC105651	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42118	1216884	SURINDER NARULA	NARULAS HOME FURNISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC197578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42119	2883990	SAHIL NARULA	NARULAS HOME FURNISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC197578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42120	3300177	AMIT KUMAR	NASCENCE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2011PTC212072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42121	3300201	PRABHAT ANUPAM	NASCENCE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2011PTC212072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42122	3329274	PUJA THAKUR	NASCENCE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2011PTC212072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42123	3300177	AMIT KUMAR	NASCENCE PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC225236	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42124	3300201	PRABHAT ANUPAM	NASCENCE PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC225236	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42125	3329274	PUJA THAKUR	NASCENCE PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC225236	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42126	1039824	AMIT KOTHARI	NASCENT MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29100DL2009PTC186678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42127	1873084	BHUSHAN SONKAR	NASCENT MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29100DL2009PTC186678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42128	2626367	BRIJESHKUMAR MISHRA	NASJONALE CAREER GROOMING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42129	3118986	DEBOJIT DAS	NASJONALE CAREER GROOMING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42130	3118995	PRASANTA BAROOAH	NASJONALE CAREER GROOMING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42131	3119005	ANUSHKA MATHUR	NASJONALE CAREER GROOMING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42132	3120572	SANJOY SARMA	NASJONALE CAREER GROOMING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42133	2691391	MAZEN NASRI	NASRI IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42134	3065010	RITU NASRI	NASRI IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42135	2053862	SANJAY VERMA	NASS IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC123640	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42136	3445095	ANUJ JAIN	NASS IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC123640	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42137	247539	NARESH BHATIA	NATAL CARE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2002PTC117318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42138	247562	SUDHIR MONGIA	NATAL CARE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2002PTC117318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42139	7903372	VIMAL MONGIA	NATAL CARE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2002PTC117318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42140	1171175	SATISH CHOPRA	NATASHA HOUSING ANDURBAN DEVELOPMENTLIMITED	U65922DL1997PLC084642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42141	1587805	RAHUL CHOPRA	NATASHA HOUSING ANDURBAN DEVELOPMENTLIMITED	U65922DL1997PLC084642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42142	1619083	KARAN CHOPRA	NATASHA HOUSING ANDURBAN DEVELOPMENTLIMITED	U65922DL1997PLC084642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42143	1724959	RAJ CHOPRA	NATASHA HOUSING ANDURBAN DEVELOPMENTLIMITED	U65922DL1997PLC084642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42144	228705	KAPIL CHOPRA	NATASHA HOUSING ANDURBAN DEVELOPMENTLIMITED	U65922DL1997PLC084642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42145	228799	RATI CHOPRA	NATASHA HOUSING ANDURBAN DEVELOPMENTLIMITED	U65922DL1997PLC084642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42146	234010	POONAM CHOPRA	NATASHA HOUSING ANDURBAN DEVELOPMENTLIMITED	U65922DL1997PLC084642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42147	3321649	UDAI NATH	NATH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC215448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42148	3378870	UMA NATH	NATH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC215448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42149	1230105	ANIL GUPTA	NATHU'S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42150	1934463	VIPIN GUPTA	NATHU'S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42151	1934494	BHUSHAN GUPTA	NATHU'S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42152	3406352	JAI RAWAT	NATIA IT PATHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC042201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42153	3406366	DEEPTI KOHLI	NATIA IT PATHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC042201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42154	3412205	MANOJ KUNIAL	NATIA IT PATHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC042201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42155	3529798	KISHANVATI RAWAT	NATIA IT PATHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC042201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42156	3529813	NIRMALA JAI	NATIA IT PATHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC042201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42157	5285270	TARUN RAJORA	NATIONAL CAR WASH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42158	5285284	TINA RAJORA	NATIONAL CAR WASH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42159	5285293	SHWETA TREHAN	NATIONAL CAR WASH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42160	1566759	YAG SINGH	NATIONAL STEEL AND GENERAL MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1970PTC005258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42161	1566828	RAJESH RANI	NATIONAL STEEL AND GENERAL MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1970PTC005258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42162	55739	ABHISHEK SHARDA	NATIONAL STEEL AND GENERAL MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1970PTC005258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42163	1857563	RAMA GUPTA	NATIONAL TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1922PTC000087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42164	695940	HIRENDRA GUPTA	NATIONAL TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1922PTC000087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42165	2164418	INDURTI RAO	NATIVE BAMBOO PRIVATE LIMITED	U20219DL2009PTC192095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42166	2435289	BHARAT PAREKH	NATIVE BAMBOO PRIVATE LIMITED	U20219DL2009PTC192095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42167	3141019	SHAKTI SONI	NATKAT KANHAIYA JEWELERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2012PTC231111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42168	948423	RAKESH KOHLI	NATKAT KANHAIYA JEWELERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2012PTC231111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42169	2716759	SANJAY SHARMA	NATRAJ ANALYTICAL AND CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42170	3073066	KOMAL SHARMA	NATRAJ ANALYTICAL AND CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42171	3073091	MEENA GUPTA	NATRAJ ANALYTICAL AND CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42172	3436174	NIKHILESH JHA	NATRAJ BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42173	3436641	JAGDEEP ISHWAR	NATRAJ BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42174	3637061	NEETA JHA	NATRAJ BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42175	502364	GAJENDRA RATHEE	NATRAJ COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60100DL2002PTC116096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42176	502575	DILBAG SUHAG	NATRAJ COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60100DL2002PTC116096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42177	502742	BALRAJ RATHEE	NATRAJ COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60100DL2002PTC116096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42178	509443	VISHNU GUPTA	NATRAJ COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL1996PTC083587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42179	510110	VIKAS GOEL	NATRAJ COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL1996PTC083587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42180	2240749	ANKIT GUPTA	NATRAJ FILM AND MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42181	2241142	RENU GOEL	NATRAJ FILM AND MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42182	2662717	NEHA GUPTA	NATRAJ FILM AND MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42183	2556822	VINOD SHARMA	NATRAJ MUSIC COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42184	2556836	PURUSHOTAM SHARMA	NATRAJ MUSIC COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42185	2556838	PAWAN SHARMA	NATRAJ MUSIC COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42186	2556840	ARVIND SHARMA	NATRAJ MUSIC COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42187	1656211	YOGENDRA DAGAR	NATRAJ SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2007PTC046392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42188	2060784	JAININDER KUMAR	NATRAJ SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2007PTC046392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42189	311853	PARMOD KUMAR	NATRAJ SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2007PTC046392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42190	6373888	DEEPAK GOEL	NATRAJ SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2007PTC046392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42191	3098114	DEEPAJI JAIN	NATRAJ STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC019001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42192	328627	DEEPAK JAIN	NATRAJ STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC019001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42193	1137023	VIKRAM JAGGA	NATRAJA LOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1999PTC098776	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42194	1717483	RICHA KHANNA	NATRAJA LOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1999PTC098776	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42195	1288516	BHARATHI ALLURI RAJU	NATURAL BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42196	26723	ALLURI RAJU	NATURAL BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42197	3169801	IMAMAT NAQVI	NATURAL HEALTH MEDICINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC207996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42198	3169809	AMANAT NAQVI	NATURAL HEALTH MEDICINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC207996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42199	1395863	GAURI DUBEY	NATURAL HIGHWAYS COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2009PTC191575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42200	2672797	ELINA KALNOZOLA	NATURAL HIGHWAYS COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2009PTC191575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42201	2844887	SHARMITA PURKAYASTHA	NATURAL HOME FURNISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2010PTC199853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42202	2855209	DIBAKAR PURKAYASTHA	NATURAL HOME FURNISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2010PTC199853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42203	2215938	PARUL PASRICHA	NATURAL SELECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960DL2008PTC179697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42204	2215941	ANKIT PASRICHA	NATURAL SELECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960DL2008PTC179697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42205	2450506	TAREQ DIT ANTONIOS	NATURAL WATER PHILOSOPHY PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC161822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42206	2462242	FADI ANTONIOS	NATURAL WATER PHILOSOPHY PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC161822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42207	3502291	CHANDRASEKAR SAMBASIVAM	NATURAL WATER PHILOSOPHY PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC161822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42208	2476527	NEERAJ THATAI	NATURE FARMS AND REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC238795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42209	6375315	GOURAV CHHABRA	NATURE FARMS AND REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC238795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42210	5209993	KANCHAN	NATURE FRESH WATER PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000HR2012PTC045663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42211	5210006	YOGESH	NATURE FRESH WATER PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000HR2012PTC045663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42212	3281076	PRIYA GARG	NATURE GREENFIELD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC210831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42213	3298952	NIMISHA AGRAWAL	NATURE GREENFIELD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC210831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42214	5248555	HARKESH	NATURE HARMONIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC045901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42215	5248556	MUKESH GAWAL	NATURE HARMONIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC045901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42216	2956797	MAHADEV DAS	NATURE INDIA PROJECT VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC241453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42217	3571132	RASHMI PRADHAN	NATURE INDIA PROJECT VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC241453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42218	7596307	PRASNNA BEHERA	NATURE INDIA PROJECT VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC241453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42219	2769065	ANJU CHAUHAN	NATURE VILLA FARMS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC194650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42220	2769107	REKHA JAIN	NATURE VILLA FARMS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC194650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42221	900581	SURESH CHAUHAN	NATURE VILLA FARMS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC194650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42222	2169438	SHER SINGH	NATUREPURE RO PURIFIED PACKAGED WATER PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000HR2011PTC041944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42223	2850425	PRIYA SHARMA	NATUREPURE RO PURIFIED PACKAGED WATER PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000HR2011PTC041944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42224	3469710	PREMWATI SONI	NATUREPURE RO PURIFIED PACKAGED WATERPRIVATE LIMITED	U41000HR2011PTC041944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42225	2883946	MANISH KUMAR	NATURESTAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC198281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42226	2896940	YOGENDRA SINGH	NATURESTAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC198281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42227	3643842	PARMINDER KAUR	NATURETECH BUILDERSLIMITED	U45209DL1983PLC016514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42228	3643869	MANJOT SINGH	NATURETECH BUILDERSLIMITED	U45209DL1983PLC016514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42229	5343382	AMRIT SINGH	NATURETECH BUILDERSLIMITED	U45209DL1983PLC016514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42230	2074526	RAJENDRA RAJAWAT	NATUREVIEW LANDSCAPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2008PTC177484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42231	2074534	ASHA RAJAWAT	NATUREVIEW LANDSCAPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2008PTC177484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42232	2138361	KUSUM CHAUHAN	NATUREVIEW LANDSCAPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2008PTC177484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42233	1540811	CHANDRA KAUSHIK	NATUREWORKS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC182575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42234	1540828	USHA KAUSHIK	NATUREWORKS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC182575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42235	1091744	EKTA GILL	NATUREX OILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15143DL2001PTC113360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42236	1416370	AMANDEEP GILL	NATUREX OILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15143DL2001PTC113360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42237	2778945	PRABHUNATH PANDEY	NATURSAN HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC202388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42238	2919298	MILAN GUCHHAIT	NATURSAN HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC202388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42239	3062338	SOMESH KUMAR	NATURSAN HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC202388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42240	2723620	SHISHIR KUMAR	NAUKRIAIM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42241	2743059	AJAY KUMAR	NAUKRIAIM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42242	5136011	YOGESH BHUTANI	NAV ADCOM CREATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC229742	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42243	5136024	KAPIL BHUTANI	NAV ADCOM CREATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC229742	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42244	5136029	MUKESH BHUTANI	NAV ADCOM CREATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC229742	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42245	5209516	PRASHANT YADAV	NAV BHARAT COOKING GAS EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29300HR2012PTC045862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42246	5209518	RAJ KUMAR	NAV BHARAT COOKING GAS EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29300HR2012PTC045862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42247	2972547	KHUSHAL SINGH	NAV BHARAT FABRICATOR AND ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2010PTC203936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42248	3079825	RAJ CHOUDHARY	NAV BHARAT FABRICATOR AND ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2010PTC203936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42249	106426	MUKUL SRIVASTAV	NAV DURGA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42250	1197222	AMIT SAINI	NAV DURGA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42251	2618595	MANEESH GOEL	NAV DURGA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42252	2911069	RANI GOEL	NAV DURGA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42253	2911088	RAM GOEL	NAV DURGA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42254	803405	KRISHAN BISHT	NAV DURGA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42255	5141134	NARMADA MOSUN	NAV DURGA DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2012PTC230483	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42256	5141144	PREMSUKH MOSUN	NAV DURGA DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2012PTC230483	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42257	2721723	HARSHA PUNDIR	NAV DURGA GRAVURE PRINTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL2000PTC105795	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42258	315187	ASHA SUNEJA	NAV DURGA GRAVURE PRINTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL2000PTC105795	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42259	557475	RAHUL MALIK	NAV DURGA THREADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17220DL2010PTC203270	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42260	7206885	PANKAJ	NAV DURGA THREADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17220DL2010PTC203270	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42261	1451640	NAVEEN SUNDRIYAL	NAV GRAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC163791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42262	1451650	RADHA SUNDRIYAL	NAV GRAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC163791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42263	1677662	ANIL KUMAR	NAV GRAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC163791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42264	3028218	NAMAN MITTAL	NAV JYOTI HYBRID SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42265	3028241	AMAN MITTAL	NAV JYOTI HYBRID SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42266	670248	SUDHA GUPTA	NAV KRISHI TRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U34101DL2006PTC154712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42267	71252	N C GUPTA	NAV KRISHI TRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U34101DL2006PTC154712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42268	3322012	SEEMA RAJEEV	NAV KRITI NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC041832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42269	3322022	RAJEEV NAGPAL	NAV KRITI NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC041832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42270	2696562	SURESH KUMAR	NAV MEDIA EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC192280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42271	2696569	KRISHAN KUMAR	NAV MEDIA EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC192280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42272	2934052	ABHISHEK BHUDEDI	NAV NIRMAN EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC201571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42273	2939476	ANURADHA ARORA	NAV NIRMAN EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC201571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42274	2741100	NETI KUMAR	NAV NIRMAN SHAKTI INFRABUILD PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42275	2744396	NITISH KUMAR	NAV NIRMAN SHAKTI INFRABUILD PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42276	2513556	JAI SINGH	NAV PRABHAT NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42277	2513854	GIAN MITTAL	NAV PRABHAT NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42278	2514845	SUSHIL SHEO	NAV PRABHAT NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42279	2523599	RAJENDER SINGH	NAV PRABHAT NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42280	3163049	NEERAJ KASHYAP	NAV SOFTSOL PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC208316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42281	3168010	ANAND PRAKASH	NAV SOFTSOL PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC208316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42282	1275665	PRAVEEN SHAH	NAV VARDAAN AUTO PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35123DL2006PTC156624	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42283	2735462	CASPAR HOOP	NAV VARDAAN AUTO PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35123DL2006PTC156624	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42284	809971	DENSON JOSEPH	NAV VARDAAN AUTO PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35123DL2006PTC156624	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42285	3201883	TIRTH SHARMA	NAV VASANT INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC231478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42286	5186406	RAM SHARMA	NAV VASANT INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC231478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42287	7795340	ANIL SHARMA	NAV VASANT INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC231478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42288	7795361	JITENDAR SHARMA	NAV VASANT INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC231478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42289	3277034	VIVEK SHARMA	NAVAACHAAR SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT &CONSULTANCY	U85300HR2011NPL043951	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42290	3277041	SHRUTI SHARMA	NAVAACHAAR SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT &CONSULTANCY	U85300HR2011NPL043951	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42291	1636895	PRASANTA RATH	NAVADURGA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U26940DL2010PLC260223	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42292	1929857	LORA RATH	NAVADURGA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U26940DL2010PLC260223	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42293	2434637	SURYA ACHARYA	NAVADURGA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U26940DL2010PLC260223	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42294	3556445	RAMESH ROY	NAVADURGA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U26940DL2010PLC260223	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42295	3087377	JAVIER CUBERO	NAVAK ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42296	6917407	SUMIT CHAUHAN	NAVAK ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42297	7024078	TARUN KUMAR	NAVAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42298	7073807	MEENAKSHI SHARMA	NAVAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42299	1998178	UDHEY SINGH	NAVAM TELECOM SOLUTIONS AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2011PTC215605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42300	482296	AMIT VITHAL	NAVAM TELECOM SOLUTIONS AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2011PTC215605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42301	2459137	MANOJ NEGI	NAVAYA INFRAPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40104DL2010PTC200706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42302	2787004	SANJEET ROY	NAVAYA INFRAPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40104DL2010PTC200706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42303	5221140	SUMAN DEVI	NAVAYA INFRAPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40104DL2010PTC200706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42304	5221169	SUSHIL KUMAR	NAVAYA INFRAPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40104DL2010PTC200706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42305	2245577	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	NAVBEEN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2000PTC034584	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42306	3198888	NAVEEN MANIKTALIYA	NAVBEEN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2000PTC034584	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42307	3208260	ANJU GOSWAMI	NAVBEEN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2000PTC034584	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42308	3209120	PRAVEEN MAHTO	NAVDHA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC208905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42309	3209154	POONAM MEHTA	NAVDHA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC208905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42310	2958411	ANU GUPTA	NAVDHATU WIRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2011PTC228098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42311	3044213	MAMTA SHARMA	NAVDHATU WIRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2011PTC228098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42312	2388479	BADSHAH MALIK	NAVEEN METALLURGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42313	3010190	ANANT PATEL	NAVEEN METALLURGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42314	6363746	HEMANT MANDAL	NAVEEN METALLURGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42315	3395427	GAJENDRA SINGH	NAVEL BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42316	563110	VILLAYATI GARG	NAVEL BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42317	835461	MAHESH CHAND	NAVEL BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42318	2526557	NAVEEN KUMRIA	NAVESYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42319	659430	BIJENDER SHARMA	NAVESYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42320	1123843	TEJ RAM	NAVI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42321	760576	NAVEEN TANWAR	NAVI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42322	1521144	PRADEEP KUMAR	NAVIGATE SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42323	2458497	PRATAP SINGH	NAVIGATE SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42324	3483758	SHARMA LALIT	NAVIGATH IT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42325	3496170	DEEPAK SHARMA	NAVIGATH IT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42326	2080645	RAJESH RANJAN	NAVIGATOR CAREER CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC179545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42327	2080811	MANOJ SINGH	NAVIGATOR CAREER CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC179545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42328	1946136	BARIS CAMLITEPE	NAVIGO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2007PTC171850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42329	1946201	MURAT BASLANTI	NAVIGO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2007PTC171850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42330	402938	VINOD KHURANA	NAVIN METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42331	404881	MUKESH KHURANA	NAVIN METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42332	1113135	BALESH JAIN	NAVIN OIL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42333	1360159	HITESH JAIN	NAVIN OIL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42334	652172	RAKESH JAIN	NAVIN OIL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42335	829777	NARINDER JAIN	NAVIN OIL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42336	2609228	NAVINDER KUMAR	NAVINDER NETWORK MARKETING ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42337	2609234	AJAY AGGARWAL	NAVINDER NETWORK MARKETING ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42338	1238932	MOHIT SHARMA	NAVIS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC199626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42339	178891	VISHAL SINGH	NAVIS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC199626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42340	2404207	DEVANG SHETH	NAVIS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC199626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42341	2828100	RAHUL SHARMA	NAVJAGRAN TRADE ANDMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42342	2855907	MOHIT RAM	NAVJAGRAN TRADE ANDMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42343	2521738	HARJINDER KAUR	NAVJEET OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42344	2521740	BALWINDER SINGH	NAVJEET OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42345	2270688	RAM KHAIRWAL	NAVJIVAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42346	2316524	RAMCHANDER RAM	NAVJIVAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42347	1122407	JAIDEEP SINGH	NAVJIWAN EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC128659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42348	1122647	IQBAL VIJH	NAVJIWAN EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC128659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42349	563482	JASBIR BHASIN	NAVJIWAN EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC128659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42350	350619	RAMAN GOYAL	NAVJYOTI DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42351	834911	RAHUL GOYAL	NAVJYOTI DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42352	5309404	REKHA	NAVJYOTI GLOBAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42353	5309422	GURUSHARAN KHURANA	NAVJYOTI GLOBAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42354	2844568	ANKIT JAIN	NAVKAR BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC157003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42355	6814245	REHMAN ALI	NAVKAR BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC157003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42356	3105326	BHARAT BHUSHAN	NAVKAR EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42357	3106523	BHAGWAN SINGH	NAVKAR EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42358	1850481	SAMEY SAINI	NAVKAR INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC213632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42359	237591	VINAY GARG	NAVKAR INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC213632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42360	3220222	MANOJ JAIN	NAVKAR INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC213632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42361	445632	ATUL RAO	NAVKASH CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2006PTC152713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42362	445726	NAVNEET PRAKASH	NAVKASH CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2006PTC152713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42363	30718	OM THIRANI	NAVKETAN CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC046957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42364	30763	AUGUST THIRANI	NAVKETAN CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC046957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42365	33912	SURESH THIRANI	NAVKETAN CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC046957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42366	33960	RAJENDRA THIRANI	NAVKETAN CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC046957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42367	34002	LALIT THIRANI	NAVKETAN CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC046957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42368	35910	VINOD THIRANI	NAVKETAN CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC046957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42369	1085308	ATUL TALWAR	NAVKUSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1982PTC014519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42370	590424	KAILASH TALWAR	NAVKUSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1982PTC014519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42371	3585649	SUBHA SINGH	NAVLAKHA SURGICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC231590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42372	5179103	SAMBHU SINGH	NAVLAKHA SURGICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC231590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42373	2268326	HARJIT BAWA	NAVNAVYAS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42374	385384	KAREN BAWA	NAVNAVYAS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42375	2947928	HARVINDER SINGH	NAVNEET TEXTILES PVT.LTD.	U17100HR1992PTC031600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42376	3205950	JASBIR SINGH	NAVNEET TEXTILES PVT.LTD.	U17100HR1992PTC031600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42377	3343127	PARAM SINGH	NAVNEET TEXTILES PVT.LTD.	U17100HR1992PTC031600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42378	2322849	PAWAN KHAITAN	NAVNEET UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42379	2724698	RAKESH PACHERIA	NAVNEET UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42380	1045382	VIVEK KUMAR	NAVNEET YARNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC121268	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42381	1811420	NEELAM TARA	NAVNEET YARNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC121268	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42382	6680225	SURAJ KAPOOR	NAVNIIRMAN INFRAENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC171872	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42383	6953282	AJAY SAHAJPAL	NAVNIIRMAN INFRAENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC171872	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42384	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	NAVODAYA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC219773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42385	6801639	JAGBIR SINGH	NAVODAYA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC219773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42386	149523	PRADEEP KUMAR	NAVRATAN PIPE AND PROFILE LIMITED	U27106DL2005PLC138856	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42387	2240561	PAWAN SHARMA	NAVRATAN PIPE AND PROFILE LIMITED	U27106DL2005PLC138856	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42388	7271739	PREM PAL	NAVRATAN PIPE AND PROFILE LIMITED	U27106DL2005PLC138856	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42389	1282299	HEMANT KUMAR	NAVRUP PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21029DL2005PTC132955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42390	217189	BALESHWAR SHARMA	NAVRUP PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21029DL2005PTC132955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42391	1497661	PUNEET TANEJA	NAVTEK SPECIALITY COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC164814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42392	1579901	MADHU TANEJA	NAVTEK SPECIALITY COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC164814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42393	367423	PRITHVI TANEJA	NAVTEK SPECIALITY COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC164814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42394	5125053	SANJEEV SHARMA	NAVYA NIRMAN PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC228952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42395	5125059	POOJA SHARMA	NAVYA NIRMAN PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC228952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42396	2364889	YONG PARK	NAVYUG CERAGYM THERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2007PTC168619	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42397	2409088	KIM CHANGSOON	NAVYUG CERAGYM THERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2007PTC168619	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42398	3614931	KIRAN PAL	NAVYUG HEALTH SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC224938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42399	3614933	MANJU	NAVYUG HEALTH SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC224938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42400	3614937	SATENDRA KUMAR	NAVYUG HEALTH SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC224938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42401	3614940	YOGESH KUMAR	NAVYUG HEALTH SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC224938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42402	1691667	SAHIL VERMA	NAWAAB CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC188606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42403	1718318	ANITA VERMA	NAWAAB CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC188606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42404	1027739	JAWAHAR KAPOOR	NAWAB AUTO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL1994PTC057207	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42405	1605999	ANUJ KAPOOR	NAWAB AUTO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL1994PTC057207	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42406	2897524	SAHANWAJ AHMAD	NAWAB BUILDCON COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42407	2898114	BELAL WARSII	NAWAB BUILDCON COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42408	1243159	PATHAN VAJIRKHAN	NAWAL FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC146493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42409	1243182	MOHMED YUSUF SHAIKH	NAWAL FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC146493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42410	3134114	MOHAMMAD YUNUS SHAIKH	NAWAL FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC146493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42411	1884652	SHALINI JAIN	NAWAL HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC129797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42412	2008925	SACHINDER NAWAL	NAWAL HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC129797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42413	3393779	SAJIDKHAN PATHAN	NAWAL IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42414	3393800	FIROSE CHALIL	NAWAL IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42415	1173510	RANJEET SINGH	NAYAB HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC231245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42416	5141426	SANCHIT KHURANA	NAYAB HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC231245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42417	1886573	SANJAY VATS	NAYAK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42418	2139195	SANTOSH VATS	NAYAK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42419	5290243	ASHOK NAYAK	NAYAK PRIVATE LIMITED	U19122DL2012PTC238677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42420	5290251	MANOJ KUMAR	NAYAK PRIVATE LIMITED	U19122DL2012PTC238677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42421	2171436	RAJIV NAYAN	NAYAN ECONOMIC FREEDOM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42422	2248814	RAJESH NAYAN	NAYAN ECONOMIC FREEDOM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42423	2516784	PRANAMIKA MINHAS	NAYANA FASHION & BEAUTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2009PTC039863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42424	2656610	RAJIV MINHAS	NAYANA FASHION & BEAUTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2009PTC039863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42425	1889193	RAJBIKRAM NAYAR	NAYAR INTEGRATED DEFENCE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42426	2467391	RANJITA NAYAR	NAYAR INTEGRATED DEFENCE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC046861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42427	311064	NAVNEET NAYAR	NAYAR POWER CONTROLS PVT. LTD.	U31200DL1995PTC069912	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42428	311083	MRS SUNITA NAYAR	NAYAR POWER CONTROLS PVT. LTD.	U31200DL1995PTC069912	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42429	5278368	JAY DWIVEDI	NAYARA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42430	5294588	ADITYA SINGH	NAYARA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42431	1791047	SAHAB BHANDARI	NAYARA SOFTWARE SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC171755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42432	1791134	SHARAD CHATURVEDI	NAYARA SOFTWARE SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC171755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42433	2194880	SANTRAM YADAV	NAYASA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC178069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42434	2212798	VEERPAL YADAV	NAYASA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC178069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42435	2983890	JEETINDER HALLAN	NAYIA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203600	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42436	3006290	DEEPIKA HALLAN	NAYIA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203600	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42437	113019	MOHINDER NARULA	NAYING DSC POWER LIMITED	U40105DL2006PLC152768	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42438	113749	NARINDER NARULA	NAYING DSC POWER LIMITED	U40105DL2006PLC152768	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42439	32266	VIRENDER NARULA	NAYING DSC POWER LIMITED	U40105DL2006PLC152768	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42440	3184475	INDER SINGH	NAYYAR CONSTRUCTIONS AND PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC209861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42441	3184482	RESHAM NAYYAR	NAYYAR CONSTRUCTIONS AND PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC209861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42442	1346617	ROHIT NAYYAR	NAYYAR FOOD LIMITED	U15122DL2011PLC226471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42443	1346686	SUNIL NAYYAR	NAYYAR FOOD LIMITED	U15122DL2011PLC226471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42444	3637708	MANISH NAYYAR	NAYYAR FOOD LIMITED	U15122DL2011PLC226471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42445	1380311	NIKHIL BHATNAGAR	NB MOBIAPS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42446	1496136	NALIN BHATNAGAR	NB MOBIAPS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42447	2613139	SACHIN SINGH	NBD SPIRITS PRIVATELIMITED	U51228DL2012PTC233334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42448	3572985	SAURABH SAWALIA	NBD SPIRITS PRIVATELIMITED	U51228DL2012PTC233334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42449	1914895	BHUPINDER PAL ROSHA	NBS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42450	3470804	AMRIK SINGH	NBS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42451	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTAV	NC HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC227351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42452	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	NC HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC227351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42453	3171995	TALVINDER KAUR	NCF INDIA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC209067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42454	3172026	SHIVAM CHAUHAN	NCF INDIA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC209067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42455	3195898	BABLU NAGAR	NCR CANTEEN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC208836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42456	169953	VASHIST GOYAL	NCR FILLING STATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U50500DL2006PTC145097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42457	680251	ASHISH CHOWDHARY	NCR FILLING STATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U50500DL2006PTC145097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42458	1110356	DEEPAK VIG	NCR HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42459	2207672	TUSHAR VIG	NCR HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42460	746079	PAIKSHAT VIG	NCR HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42461	2323275	HARJEET SINGH	NCR INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC236409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42462	2711675	MUKESH KUMAR	NCR INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC236409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42463	3637780	RAJAN NAKHASI	NCR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70103DL2011PTC226378	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42464	3637784	SUNIL KUMAR	NCR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70103DL2011PTC226378	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42465	1057339	SHIVLAL GOYAL	NCR LOGISTICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC200976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42466	1332080	PARVEEN GARG	NCR LOGISTICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC200976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42467	3182236	JASBEER SINGH	NCR PULSE REAL ESTATES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42468	591863	RAVI SHARMA	NCR PULSE REAL ESTATES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42469	1870694	SUDHA SINGH	NCR REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC186828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42470	1870702	SURAJ SINGH	NCR REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC186828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42471	1676412	SURENDER YADAV	NCR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2012PTC045095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42472	2141880	SHEETAL SENGAR	NCR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2012PTC045095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42473	339945	ARVIND BAHL	NCR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2012PTC045095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42474	5218957	RAJESH KHATRI	NCR ROLLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190HR2012PTC046814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42475	5346068	RITWICK PHOGAT	NCR ROLLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190HR2012PTC046814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42476	6948775	KARAMVEER	NCR ROLLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190HR2012PTC046814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42477	1619018	ASHOK JAIN	NCR RUBBER ROLLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190HR2012PTC045408	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42478	3478028	RAMESH ANEJA	NCR RUBBER ROLLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190HR2012PTC045408	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42479	6602035	ANSHUL JAIN	NCR RUBBER ROLLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190HR2012PTC045408	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42480	2329429	SANTOSH KUMAR	NCR SECURITY AND DETECTIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC184846	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42481	2337117	OM MISHRA	NCR SECURITY AND DETECTIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC184846	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42482	5241586	ARCHNA TYAGI	NCR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045649	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42483	5241606	ANUJ KUMAR	NCR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045649	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42484	1996064	CHANDRA KAUSHIK	NCR TRAVEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC183351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42485	1996128	VIJAY SHARMA	NCR TRAVEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC183351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42486	1111597	SARLA MOHATTA	NCSB FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1994PTC063813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42487	1442516	SUMAN MOHATTA	NCSB FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1994PTC063813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42488	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTAV	NCSC HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC229593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42489	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	NCSC HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC229593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42490	3612986	ROHIT SALUJA	ND TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC229373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42491	3613043	DHEERAJ CHHABRA	ND TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC229373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42492	2253321	VIVEK CHATURVEDI	NDDC PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC182224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42493	2253334	PUJA CHATURVEDI	NDDC PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC182224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42494	5133698	RAMESH SHARMA	NDRS ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900HR2012PTC044803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42495	5133811	NARINDER DAGAR	NDRS ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900HR2012PTC044803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42496	2588678	NARAYAN DAS	NDS PC TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC190995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42497	2591191	SUDARSHAN DAS	NDS PC TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC190995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42498	361601	NEELAM KOHLI	NDV CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2007PTC037326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42499	361683	VIPIN KOHLI	NDV CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2007PTC037326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42500	3294865	USHA RANI	NE INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC210921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42501	3299712	MANJEET UMED	NE INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC210921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42502	3304260	SANGITA GIRDHARI	NE INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC210921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42503	1721318	PARMESH GROVER	NEALKANTH NEW EDGE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42504	1729899	SUBHASH ARORA	NEALKANTH NEW EDGE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42505	2167715	PADMA RAJABOINA	NEAT EDUCATIONAL ASSESSMENT TESTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2012PTC235068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42506	5256377	POSHALA ARUNA	NEAT EDUCATIONAL ASSESSMENT TESTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2012PTC235068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42507	5256379	MALLABOYINA GURUNADHAM	NEAT EDUCATIONAL ASSESSMENT TESTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2012PTC235068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42508	5256978	YAKAIAH RAJABOINA	NEAT EDUCATIONAL ASSESSMENT TESTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2012PTC235068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42509	5257008	UPPALAIAH BHOOMULA	NEAT EDUCATIONAL ASSESSMENT TESTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2012PTC235068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42510	5120221	ANITA DEVI	NEBHA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42511	5120256	ASHOK KUMAR	NEBHA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42512	5313180	UMESH KEDIA	NECESSITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC239910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42513	5313188	SWATI SHARMA	NECESSITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC239910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42514	1656466	SHINI SUNIL	NECKO FREIGHT FORWARDERS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056649	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42515	6928248	TRIBHUVAN SINGH	NECKO FREIGHT FORWARDERS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056649	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42516	923148	RAJEEV SHARMA	NECKO FREIGHT FORWARDERS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056649	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42517	923155	RAKESH SHARMA	NECKO FREIGHT FORWARDERS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056649	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42518	3607210	UZAIR KHAN	NECONVENTIONAL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42519	5170891	KAYNAT	NECONVENTIONAL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42520	2450999	RAJ SONI	NECTAR EVENTS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC189322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42521	2577596	SUMAN ARORA	NECTAR EVENTS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC189322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42522	1710236	NIRMALENDU VERMA	NEED BASED TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE FOR HUMAN RESOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42523	2848841	KUMARI RANI	NEED BASED TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE FOR HUMAN RESOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42524	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	NEED OF HOUR INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42525	2199465	SHAKUNTALA DEVI	NEED OF HOUR INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42526	109740	ASHISH GUPTA	NEEDFUL SECURITIES & CREDITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC076572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42527	109797	MEETU GUPTA	NEEDFUL SECURITIES & CREDITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC076572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42528	2118418	SURINDER KUMAR	NEEDLE EYE SECURITY & DETECTIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC188632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42529	2557994	PUNEET CHADHA	NEEDLE EYE SECURITY & DETECTIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC188632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42530	3221903	SANJAY ISSAR	NEEDS & SOLUTIONS FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923HR2010PTC041654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42531	3221958	KARUN BANSAL	NEEDS & SOLUTIONS FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923HR2010PTC041654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42532	3222059	PRASHANT BULSU	NEEDS & SOLUTIONS FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923HR2010PTC041654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42533	3224784	SARVESH SINGH	NEEDS & SOLUTIONS FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923HR2010PTC041654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42534	3143617	NEETU KAKAR	NEEKAN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2010PTC208212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42535	3143938	ATUL ARORA	NEEKAN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2010PTC208212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42536	1336921	SANJEEV MITTAL	NEEL KANTH TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42537	1337039	RAJEEV MITTAL	NEEL KANTH TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42538	1600149	AMIT MITTAL	NEEL KANTH TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42539	1250124	PARAS JAIN	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42540	162161	ASHOK AGRAWAL	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42541	1628388	VIRENDRA SINGH	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42542	1923782	BHAGWATI GAUTAM	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42543	2276353	GAURAV AGARWAL	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42544	2296645	DEVENDRA KUMAR	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42545	2841398	NETRA SINGH	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42546	2841400	SHAKIR KHAN	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42547	2841403	NARENDRA SINGH	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42548	2841406	RACHIT KULSHRESTHA	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42549	2841407	POORAN SINGH	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42550	2842043	VIVEK JAIN	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42551	1611835	MAMTA CHATURVEDI	NEEL SHYAM AGROFIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL1996PTC079559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42552	1611948	SAMAL GUPTA	NEEL SHYAM AGROFIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL1996PTC079559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42553	2230104	DEEPAK KAISTHA	NEELAKSH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205891	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42554	843090	MAHESH PAWAR	NEELAKSH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205891	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42555	1919652	CHANDER KALA	NEELAM ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC173298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42556	1919679	GOPAL JHA	NEELAM ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC173298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42557	3512162	SATYENDRA JHA	NEELAM ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC173298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42558	3512301	MAMTA JHA	NEELAM ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC173298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42559	6558469	HARKHIT JHA	NEELAM ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC173298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42560	2965625	VINOD CHAUHAN	NEELAM FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC086203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42561	2965808	AJAY SINHA	NEELAM FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC086203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42562	3310227	NAVEEN MALHOTRA	NEELAM NAMKEEN FOODINDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15410HR2011PTC041835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42563	3310325	NEELAM MALHOTRA	NEELAM NAMKEEN FOODINDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15410HR2011PTC041835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42564	3320733	BATIKA MALHOTRA	NEELAM NAMKEEN FOODINDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15410HR2011PTC041835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42565	3320739	KASTURI MALHOTRA	NEELAM NAMKEEN FOODINDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15410HR2011PTC041835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42566	2216313	AJAY MAHESHWARI	NEELAM ROAD CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1999PTC098912	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42567	2925385	MANOHAR AGARWAL	NEELAM ROAD CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1999PTC098912	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42568	625679	RAJENDRA GOYAL	NEELAM ROAD CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1999PTC098912	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42569	2722117	MOHIT SHARMA	NEELAM TELECOMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2009PTC193111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42570	2724858	NAGENDER SHARMA	NEELAM TELECOMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2009PTC193111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42571	1795628	DILIP SINGH	NEELAM WATER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC188040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42572	2465024	AMARJEET SINGH	NEELAM WATER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC188040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42573	3276926	VINOD NAIR	NEELAMBRO OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC212679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42574	3337514	JAI SHARMA	NEELAMBRO OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC212679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42575	2969663	RAJESH RUHAL	NEELAMRUHAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC203444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42576	2969693	NEELAM UMED	NEELAMRUHAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC203444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42577	5173115	AMIT CHOUDHARY	NEELANCHAL FREIGHT CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2009PTC187291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42578	5173117	VINOD KUMAR	NEELANCHAL FREIGHT CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2009PTC187291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42579	3246050	ANJNA KUMAR	NEELANJAN LEGAL SURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42580	3593537	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	NEELANJAN LEGAL SURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42581	5289851	PANKAJ TYAGI	NEELANJAN TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC237434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42582	5289855	DINESH KUMAR	NEELANJAN TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC237434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42583	2684490	SANJAY GUPTA	NEELANSH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC118545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42584	768058	NEELAM GUPTA	NEELANSH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC118545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42585	7348505	AVNISH PAL	NEELSHWAR MINES & MINERALS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U14292DL2006PTC145095	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42586	776252	AJAY GARG	NEELSHWAR MINES & MINERALS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U14292DL2006PTC145095	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42587	328049	JARNAIL SINGH	NEELKANTH APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL1997PTC088470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42588	3517731	SONIA GHAI	NEELKANTH APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL1997PTC088470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42589	468601	RAJESH GHAI	NEELKANTH APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL1997PTC088470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42590	1568872	PRAVAL SINGH	NEELKANTH CORPORATE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42591	1712900	DEEPAK JAIN	NEELKANTH CORPORATE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42592	5108846	SANJAY GAUTAM	NEELKANTH DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC227346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42593	5108983	RAMA THAKUR	NEELKANTH DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC227346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42594	6730699	MEENU GAUTAM	NEELKANTH DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC227346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42595	1746856	DAVINDER SINGH	NEELKANTH FURFIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2007PTC037416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42596	1747107	KARAMWATI SINGH	NEELKANTH FURFIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2007PTC037416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42597	7105648	ABHINAV BHADANA	NEELKANTH FURFIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2007PTC037416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42598	2114451	MUNESH BANSAL	NEELKANTH INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC178145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42599	7696991	PURSHOTTAM KAUSHIK	NEELKANTH INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC178145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42600	3545380	HIMANSHU SHARMA	NEELKANTH MEDIRETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42601	3550069	DEEPAK SHARMA	NEELKANTH MEDIRETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42602	1003315	VIMAL MITTAL	NEELKANTH METALS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1989PTC037160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42603	1954650	NITINKUMAR MITTAL	NEELKANTH METALS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1989PTC037160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42604	1954653	CHETHAN KUMAR MITTAL	NEELKANTH METALS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1989PTC037160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42605	147399	SUNITA GUPTA	NEELKANTH MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109HR1995PTC032913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42606	34724	MADHU BALA	NEELKANTH MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109HR1995PTC032913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42607	3059486	NAVEEN KUMAR	NEELKANTH PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113HR2010PTC040885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42608	3061452	VIRAT JAIN	NEELKANTH PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113HR2010PTC040885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42609	1033507	GULSHAN SHARMA	NEELKANTH PROPCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42610	1511108	HARISH SHARMA	NEELKANTH PROPCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42611	1813521	PURSHOTTAM GUPTA	NEELKANTH PROPCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42612	663410	SIDDHARTH SHARMA	NEELKANTH TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL1999PTC103040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42613	663459	SAMEER SHARMA	NEELKANTH TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL1999PTC103040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42614	980466	VINOD SHARMA	NEELKANTH TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL1999PTC103040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42615	1666603	VIKRAM RAWAT	NEELMANI ALLOYS & CASTING PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC201305	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42616	651404	RAM AGNIHOTRI	NEELMANI ALLOYS & CASTING PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC201305	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42617	1732266	RIDHI SAHNI	NEELMANI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42618	263305	SUSHIL SAHNI	NEELMANI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42619	263336	NEELAM SAHNI	NEELMANI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42620	263350	BHARAT SAHNI	NEELMANI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42621	5329650	RUPALI KAPUR	NEELMANI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42622	1393569	KAPIL TYAGI	NEELMANI ENGINE COMPONENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U29292DL2010PTC201230	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42623	1429604	MAHABIR SINGH	NEELMANI ENGINE COMPONENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U29292DL2010PTC201230	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42624	3059647	RAYKHA PAREEK	NEELMANI TRADELINKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42625	3061707	RISHI PAREEK	NEELMANI TRADELINKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42626	164682	MANOJBHAI RADADIYA	NEELNAINA GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2004PTC127590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42627	164714	DARSHANABAHEN RADADIYA	NEELNAINA GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2004PTC127590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42628	2658538	SUSHEEL KUMAR	NEELS AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42629	2658542	NEELAM JAISWAL	NEELS AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42630	3287792	NEELU RAJPAL	NEELU MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC214304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42631	3287834	RAJEEV SINGH	NEELU MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC214304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42632	2852355	ASHOK KUMAR	NEELU SAGAR TRADINGEXP IMP AND GENERALSUPPLIER PRIVATE LIMIITED	U51909DL2009PTC197322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42633	2858247	PANKAJ BALWAN	NEELU SAGAR TRADINGEXP IMP AND GENERALSUPPLIER PRIVATE LIMIITED	U51909DL2009PTC197322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42634	35701	SANJAY PODDAR	NEELU STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27107DL1993PTC052028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42635	365953	MEENAKSHI PODDAR	NEELU STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27107DL1993PTC052028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42636	5291314	PRAVIN GUPTA	NEELZ DEZINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2012PTC237781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42637	5291485	VANDITA GUPTA	NEELZ DEZINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2012PTC237781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42638	3467552	AMIT RAY	NEEM GEOTHERMAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42639	3626044	RAJ SINHA	NEEM GEOTHERMAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42640	6701053	SUKH SINGH	NEEM GEOTHERMAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42641	5233182	ABHAY BATRA	NEEM OMAYA TRAVELS & VISA PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC236616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42642	6521569	SANJAY KUMAR	NEEM OMAVA TRAVELS & VISA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC236616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42643	2137964	AMELIA MARTINEZ	NEEMARTIN EDUCATION AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2008PTC177240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42644	2146850	NEERAJ PAUL	NEEMARTIN EDUCATION AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2008PTC177240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42645	1436114	SURINDER SANDHU	NEEMRANA PALACE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC183428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42646	228300	TEG SANDHU	NEEMRANA PALACE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC183428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42647	3332226	SUNIL KUMAR	NEEMRANA REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2012PTC046854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42648	3562950	SANTOSH YADAV	NEEMRANA REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2012PTC046854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42649	7111249	VINOD KUMAR	NEEMRANA REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2012PTC046854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42650	1110899	AJAY SARNA	NEEMRANA RESORTS & MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2008PTC172775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42651	1130641	ANIL GUPTA	NEEMRANA RESORTS & MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2008PTC172775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42652	342010	PRAVEEN BAWEJA	NEEMRANA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42653	519106	MANOJ BAWEJA	NEEMRANA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42654	713431	NEELAM BAWEJA	NEEMRANA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42655	1080653	SOMRAJ SHARMA	NEENI TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U10200DL1997PTC088136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42656	1080858	JAGJIT SINGH	NEENI TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U10200DL1997PTC088136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42657	1084778	JASMAN TOPPO	NEENI TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U10200DL1997PTC088136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42658	1082170	FARHANA KHAN	NEER EXIM PVT LTD.	U25199DL2006PTC153517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42659	2769552	KULDEEPAUR NEER	NEER FARM FRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2011PTC227632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42660	32157	JASBIR SINGH NEER	NEER FARM FRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2011PTC227632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42661	32209	BHUPENDRASINGH NEER	NEER FARM FRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2011PTC227632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42662	1565313	HITESH DUTTA	NEER TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42663	2047694	VISHNU SHARMA	NEER TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42664	3173933	ARIJUN KUMAR	NEER WATERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC212330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42665	3291892	PARVEZ ALI	NEER WATERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC212330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42666	3467354	MOHAMMAD ASHIF	NEER WATERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC212330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42667	3185613	SANDEEP CHAUHAN	NEERA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC208422	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42668	3185628	NEERA CHAUHAN	NEERA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC208422	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42669	5144954	PAWAN KUMAR	NEERAJ HATCHERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01211HR1999PTC034241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42670	5145845	CHANDER DADHICH	NEERAJ HATCHERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01211HR1999PTC034241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42671	1078390	VIJAY RANA	NEERAJ SHOES INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2004PTC124957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42672	1078457	MANJU RANA	NEERAJ SHOES INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2004PTC124957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42673	1110356	DEEPAK VIG	NEERJA AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50404DL2011PTC229423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42674	746079	PARIKSHAT VIG	NEERJA AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50404DL2011PTC229423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42675	2759273	SANJAY NARULA	NEERJA FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC194438	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42676	2763319	NEERJA NARULA	NEERJA FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC194438	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42677	2138345	SUSHAMA SINHA	NEERON ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC177393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42678	2138355	SANJAY SINHA	NEERON ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC177393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42679	3577537	SUDHIR SALUJA	NEERU PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC225710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42680	7301996	DWARKA KAPOOR	NEERU PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC225710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42681	3070649	INDU THAKUR	NEESHA SOLAR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC206381	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42682	3070676	MAHESH THAKUR	NEESHA SOLAR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC206381	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42683	3006970	JAI MANGLAM	NEESUR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42684	7760530	BABITA TIWARI	NEESUR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42685	7772186	RIKHI MANGLAM	NEESUR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42686	2545937	KULBIR SINGH	NEETCO FREIGHT CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC192156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42687	2607075	POONAM PREET	NEETCO FREIGHT CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC192156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42688	1611640	JITENDRA BHATIA	NEETI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42689	2815376	SNEH BHATIA	NEETI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42690	2628603	MANOJ KUMAR	NEETIKA ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC190224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42691	2628664	ANJOO DALAL	NEETIKA ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC190224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42692	1167227	GOPAL KOHLI	NEETU GARMENTS MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29261DL2003PTC120678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42693	1167268	KUNWAR KOHLI	NEETU GARMENTS MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29261DL2003PTC120678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42694	106079	BRIJ KUMAR	NEEV BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42695	235922	RAJEEV GUPTA	NEEV BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42696	236060	SANJEEV GUPTA	NEEV BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42697	280568	SUBHASH GUPTA	NEEV BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42698	51889	JAIDEEP KHOSLA	NEEV BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42699	51910	SUDESH KHOSLA	NEEV BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42700	2742218	VIKAS GARG	NEEV INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC209741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42701	2918892	SANJAY KUMAR	NEEV INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC209741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42702	1230735	VARSHA NARANG	NEHA CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2006PTC148327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42703	1539154	RESHMA NARANG	NEHA CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2006PTC148327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42704	1999130	NITIN NARANG	NEHA CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2006PTC148327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42705	1102582	SANJEEV AGARWAL	NEHA INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC223936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42706	943569	PREM SHARMA	NEHA INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC223936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42707	2724603	MAMATA JAIN	NEHA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42708	2724622	MADAN JAIN	NEHA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42709	2971200	VISHAL GORLE	NEHA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42710	271253	SUSHILA NAGPAL	NEHA INTER CONTINENTAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018991	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42711	271287	NEERA NAGPAL	NEHA INTER CONTINENTAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018991	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42712	983638	SHASHI VISHWA	NEHA PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL2002PTC116566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42713	1061817	KALU JAIN	NEHARA KHUMB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42714	2047971	VIJAY JAIN	NEHARA KHUMB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42715	444324	UMESH GUPTA	NEHRU PLACE IT HUB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC107065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42716	5122114	OM GUPTA	NEHRU PLACE IT HUB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC107065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42717	1003290	PREM GUPTA	NEIGHBOURHOOD DIRECTORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42718	884230	SIDHARTH GUPTA	NEIGHBOURHOOD DIRECTORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42719	884287	RAMESH GUPTA	NEIGHBOURHOOD DIRECTORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42720	91963	NEETA AMAR	NEIGHBOURS CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2003PTC120572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42721	91964	VIPUL AMAR	NEIGHBOURS CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2003PTC120572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42722	3224897	JAI KUMAR	NEIL HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC208430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42723	3224927	YOGITA RANI	NEIL HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC208430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42724	1062857	MADHU KHULLAR	NEK ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U32109DL1991PLC044700	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42725	1092613	VINOD KHULLAR	NEK ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U32109DL1991PLC044700	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42726	1353724	VISHAL KHULLAR	NEK ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U32109DL1991PLC044700	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42727	2215411	RANJIT SANDHA	NEK FINANCIAL ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42728	2215488	HARPREET SINGH	NEK FINANCIAL ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42729	2219039	GURCHARAN SANDHA	NEK FINANCIAL ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42730	3346483	SEEMA GOYAL	NEKI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC041966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42731	3359135	SURESH KUMAR	NEKI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC041966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42732	85351	SUMIT KHANEJA	NELLYS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1997PTC086174	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42733	85486	AMIT KHANEJA	NELLYS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1997PTC086174	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42734	1792337	SETHURAMAN SUBRAHMANYAN	NELSON HEALTH SPA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42735	1079071	SUMAT GARG	NEM CHAND DAGA PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42736	451537	MANJU GARG	NEM CHAND DAGA PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42737	3044842	RAJENDER GAUR	NEMA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42738	3282054	MADHU GAUR	NEMA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42739	1517502	MAHAVIR JAIN	NEMI STEEL FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2006PTC146560	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42740	507965	ASHOK JAIN	NEMI STEEL FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2006PTC146560	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42741	508384	PAWAN JAIN	NEMI STEEL FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2006PTC146560	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42742	1143540	MAHESH JAIN	NEMINATH INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC171648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42743	2232044	SHAILESH MISHRA	NEMINATH INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC171648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42744	3375494	DEEPAK SINGHAL	NEMINATH INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC171648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42745	6448536	ANOOP KUMAR	NEMINATH INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC171648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42746	2077940	ROHIT PATRA	NENO TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC117605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42747	2130782	RAJENDRA PATRA	NENO TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC117605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42748	1023794	GIRISH KHANNA	NENU HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC069867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42749	1023847	RAJAT KHANNA	NENU HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC069867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42750	1976030	POONAM KHANNA	NENU HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC069867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42751	2455052	RAVI RANJAN	NEO - ENDOMED SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL2011PTC227330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42752	488425	RAJEEV RANJAN	NEO - ENDOMED SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL2011PTC227330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42753	5197770	SAHIRA BANBAH	NEO ANALYST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC232437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42754	5197931	NEHA SARNA	NEO ANALYST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC232437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42755	1259772	MANOJ AGRAWAL	NEO ARC ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC221104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42756	57509	NAVNEET MATHUR	NEO ARC ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC221104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42757	2544847	SANDEEP CHABRA	NEO EDUCATION ORBIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2004PTC130730	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42758	448836	SURENDER ALAGH	NEO EDUCATION ORBIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2004PTC130730	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42759	689607	AMIT KHANNA	NEO FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36109DL2007PTC158127	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42760	977870	HARVINDER SINGH	NEO FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36109DL2007PTC158127	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42761	2765717	SAUD ARHAM	NEO LITHIC EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC197597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42762	5132229	TAUSIF ULLAH	NEO LITHIC EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC197597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42763	2410528	SANJAY KUMAR	NEO LOGIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42764	2628218	AVINASH KUMAR	NEO LOGIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42765	2943324	HARSIMRAN SARNA	NEO OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42766	3010943	KAPIL NAGAR	NEO OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42767	1114520	BANWARI GUPTA	NEO POLEX FIBRO INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1979PTC009954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42768	1114554	VIDYA GUPTA	NEO POLEX FIBRO INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1979PTC009954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42769	2875473	INDU THAKUR	NEO ROLLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC197895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42770	2875485	RAJIV THAKUR	NEO ROLLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC197895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42771	2684065	SHAGUFTA ARSHI	NEO STAR LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85120DL2009PTC191738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42772	2684074	ASIF KHAN	NEO STAR LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85120DL2009PTC191738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42773	2963565	SUKRAT BAJAJ	NEO SUFI FOUNDATION	U85110DL2010NPL211148	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42774	2963588	SHALINI BAJAJ	NEO SUFI FOUNDATION	U85110DL2010NPL211148	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42775	3628354	DHAJJA RAM	NEO VISION CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2011PTC044049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42776	3628395	NARENDER SINGH	NEO VISION CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2011PTC044049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42777	2673408	AKSHAYA KARWASRA	NEO ZEAL FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42778	2673416	KRISHNA RAJ	NEO ZEAL FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42779	2278750	HARLEEN KATHURIA	NEO AUTO TECHNO MEDIA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100DL2009PTC186662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42780	2540138	ONKAR SINGH	NEO AUTO TECHNO MEDIA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100DL2009PTC186662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42781	276941	NAVNEET SINGH	NEO AUTO TECHNO MEDIA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100DL2009PTC186662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42782	1469045	ANDREY PIGALEV	NEO-ECOSYSTEMS AND SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC158572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42783	1469107	SERGEY KAMINSKIY	NEO-ECOSYSTEMS AND SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC158572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42784	1469186	ANIL KUMAR	NEO-ECOSYSTEMS AND SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC158572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42785	1731495	DMITRY KOTENKOV	NEO-ECOSYSTEMS AND SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC158572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42786	3190562	ANDREY KOTENKOV	NEO-ECOSYSTEMS AND SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC158572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42787	1162209	ATUL GUPTA	NEO GEO ENERGY RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109HR2008ULT037824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42788	2061691	SANGITA GUPTA	NEO GEO ENERGY RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109HR2008ULT037824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42789	2061753	SOMA GUPTA	NEO GEO ENERGY RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109HR2008ULT037824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42790	2061792	MAMTA SHRIVASTAVA	NEO GEO ENERGY RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109HR2008ULT037824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42791	2067634	ARCHANA JAIN	NEO GEO ENERGY RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109HR2008ULT037824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42792	2067718	ALKA TIWARI	NEO GEO ENERGY RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109HR2008ULT037824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42793	2069294	SEEMA GUPTA	NEO GEO ENERGY RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109HR2008ULT037824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42794	2069573	ASHWINI AGARWAL	NEO GEO ENERGY RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109HR2008ULT037824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42795	2072204	SANJAY KUMAR	NEO GEO ENERGY RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109HR2008ULT037824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42796	2072232	SAROJ AHLAWAT	NEO GEO ENERGY RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109HR2008ULT037824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42797	2088315	PALLAVI VARMA	NEO GEO ENERGY RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109HR2008ULT037824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42798	2100361	MANISHA NAHAR	NEO GEO ENERGY RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109HR2008ULT037824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42799	2745777	MAYANK SHIVAM	NEOLEAD MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42800	2782878	NIMISHA BHADAURIA	NEOLEAD MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42801	85351	SUMIT KHANEJA	NEON BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42802	85486	AMIT KHANEJA	NEON BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42803	1824033	ASHOO SOOD	NEON PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950HR2007PTC037380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42804	1824043	SAHIL SOOD	NEON PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950HR2007PTC037380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42805	2350396	SANJEEV SOOD	NEON PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950HR2007PTC037380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42806	2888416	SANDEEP SOOD	NEON PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950HR2007PTC037380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42807	3588561	SAURABH DAS	NEOSPHERE AMBIANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2011PTC224326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42808	3588576	ABHIJIT SARKAR	NEOSPHERE AMBIANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2011PTC224326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42809	3588582	HIMANSHU GUPTA	NEOSPHERE AMBIANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2011PTC224326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42810	3432011	SHARMENDRA SINGH	NEOTECH INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC042451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42811	3441041	NAGESWARA IMMADISETTY	NEOTECH INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC042451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42812	3162543	RAJU SAHANI	NEOTECHNO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC208912	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42813	3436677	SITA SAHANI	NEOTECHNO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC208912	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42814	2931929	UDAY BHAGAT	NEOTEX EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175999	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42815	3195810	MAHENDER KUMAR	NEOTEX EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175999	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42816	2163257	MD ALI	NEOTRIC DOLPHIN CONSTRUCTION ANDSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED	U70200DL2008PTC180301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42817	2163264	LOKESH KUMAR	NEOTRIC DOLPHIN CONSTRUCTION ANDSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC180301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42818	2163816	RAJNISH TIWARI	NEOTRIC DOLPHIN CONSTRUCTION ANDSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC180301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42819	2172530	JAY PRAKASH	NEOTRIC DOLPHIN CONSTRUCTION ANDSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC180301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42820	3521915	ANUJ BANSAL	NEOWATT CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42821	3521922	DHEERAJ GARG	NEOWATT CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42822	1737221	LAL SODARI	NEPAL TOURISM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC171974	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42823	6426301	LEELA KUNWAR	NEPAL TOURISM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC171974	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42824	3352814	MONIKA SHUKLA	NEPATHYA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2011PTC220232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42825	3516740	RATNA SHUKLA	NEPATHYA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2011PTC220232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42826	2436971	CHETAN MAZUMDAR	NEPHIL EDUCATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC187307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42827	2481318	PRASHANTA RANA	NEPHIL EDUCATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC187307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42828	5219926	NEERU	NEPTUNE APPSLAB CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42829	5219968	SUNIL PAHUJA	NEPTUNE APPSLAB CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42830	512198	NEELAM CHAWLA	NEPTUNE EATERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC146960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42831	522890	SURENDRA RANKA	NEPTUNE INFORMATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1990PLC042552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42832	3561199	CHANDRA SINGH	NERD EVOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42833	3561206	TARUN SAXENA	NERD EVOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42834	1373227	CHARLIE REGAN	NERDS ON SITE INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42835	1373452	DAVID REDEKOP	NERDS ON SITE INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42836	6690941	SAPNA BHOUMIK	NERK PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC216320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42837	6711157	NUPUR	NERK PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC216320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42838	1942028	GAURAV GAKHAR	NERON CHITS PRIVATELIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC037791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42839	2014057	VEENA GAKHAR	NERON CHITS PRIVATELIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC037791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42840	2922804	ALOK MISHRA	NERVA CONSUMER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC200993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42841	2928086	RANJITA KUMARI	NERVA CONSUMER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC200993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42842	2922804	ALOK MISHRA	NERVA TECNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC200693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42843	2928086	RANJITA KUMARI	NERVA TECNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC200693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42844	2655221	INUGANTI PRAKASH	NERVEWIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC191614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42845	2671999	UDAY INUGANTI	NERVEWIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC191614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42846	2395917	GIRISH LAMBA	NERVICS CLARK PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC186583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42847	2395968	PUSHPESH LAMBA	NERVICS CLARK PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC186583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42848	3622961	URMILA JAIN	NESHANK BUILDCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC225383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42849	3622965	PRADEEP JAIN	NESHANK BUILDCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC225383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42850	1893599	MANISH SODHI	NEST ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2007PTC171479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42851	1895495	KARAN BRAR	NEST ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2007PTC171479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42852	1588092	ARUN VERMA	NESTNA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC215645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42853	2068782	AKHIL JANNAREDDY	NESTNA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC215645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42854	3383056	RAMBIR SINGH	NESTNA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC215645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42855	1192782	SHANTI AGGARWAL	NESTOR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1993PTC054809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42856	692321	SUSHIL AGARWAL	NESTOR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1993PTC054809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42857	1807193	KAMAL RASTOGI	NET AMBIT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42858	3148590	SHILPI RASTOGI	NET AMBIT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42859	2379242	SANJEEV KUMAR	NET BIZ INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC240498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42860	7426289	GAURAV TRIPATHI	NET BIZ INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC240498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42861	2234131	GEETANJALI DEVI	NET CITY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1998PTC093894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42862	2605425	HARVINDER KAUR	NET CITY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1998PTC093894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42863	3465316	OMOBOLAJI AKINTUNDE	NET CLEAN INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC241187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42864	3513259	JOSEPH AKINTUNDE	NET CLEAN INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC241187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42865	3630518	OLATIDE MORRISON	NET CLEAN INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC241187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42866	3588014	IQBAL AZAM	NET EXPERT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42867	3588022	SHIV PARSHURAM	NET EXPERT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42868	3126060	ROHIT VERMA	NET HUB RCV INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC238293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42869	3126072	CHANDRA KANTA	NET HUB RCV INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC238293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42870	3567700	PARDEEP KUMAR	NET IMPERATIVE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42871	3637358	SURESH	NET IMPERATIVE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42872	2670705	URMILA DEVI	NET INDIA MICRO FINANCE	U93000DL2011NPL217108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42873	2754908	DHANESHWAR MAHTO	NET INDIA MICRO FINANCE	U93000DL2011NPL217108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42874	599322	BHOLA MATHO	NET INDIA MICRO FINANCE	U93000DL2011NPL217108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42875	1130320	SANJAY TIWARI	NET POTATOES INTERNET VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC220900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42876	3463406	JAYA AVASTHI	NET POTATOES INTERNET VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC220900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42877	2525121	JAI PARKASH	NET SOLUTIONS SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42878	2650427	BIJENDER KUMAR	NET SOLUTIONS SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42879	719472	VARUN KUMAR	NET VIDEO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110480	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42880	719558	NEERAJ TYAGI	NET VIDEO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110480	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42881	113749	NARINDER NARULA	NET VISIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL1998PTC093247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42882	135333	BIRINDER NARULA	NET VISIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL1998PTC093247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42883	3335628	SATISH KOHLI	NETCLICK SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42884	3337462	SAMEER KOHLI	NETCLICK SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42885	1373093	JAY BANGIA	NETCON ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42886	1843578	SHIVANEE BANGIA	NETCON ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42887	3111407	HANISH SARPAL	NETCORE ESHOPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC210967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42888	3287102	ASHUTOSH MALHOTRA	NETCORE ESHOPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC210967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42889	1803169	PUNITA PANDEY	NETCUSTOMER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1999PTC101322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42890	2707689	ABHISHEK THUSSU	NETCUSTOMER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1999PTC101322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42891	3591613	ANIL KUMAR	NETCUSTOMER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1999PTC101322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42892	1648531	SACHIN WAHI	NETESCAPE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42893	1648535	POOJA WAHI	NETESCAPE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42894	1642217	NISHANT ARORA	NETFOCUS TECH COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC199786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42895	2929582	HIMANI ARORA	NETFOCUS TECH COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC199786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42896	3068952	SANDEEP KUMAR	NETGROWTH ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42897	3069074	LAEQ AHMAD	NETGROWTH ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42898	1212418	ROSHAN AGARWAL	NETHAAT SOFTSOL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2008PTC177952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42899	1964651	RAKESH SONAVA	NETHAAT SOFTSOL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2008PTC177952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42900	1022396	CHINMOY SHARMA	NETHERLANDS INDIA COMMUNICATIONS ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC071577	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42901	3346369	SANJAY KUMAR	NETHERLANDS INDIA COMMUNICATIONS ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC071577	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42902	491449	NAGESHWAR SEN	NETHERLANDS INDIA COMMUNICATIONS ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC071577	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42903	491465	ROHIT KUMAR	NETHERLANDS INDIA COMMUNICATIONS ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC071577	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42904	3232240	SAMIR BAGH	NETLAD SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42905	3232256	MANAS BAGH	NETLAD SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42906	5304822	KUNAL PARMAR	NETLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC238571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42907	5304830	SUMIT SINGH	NETLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC238571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42908	3080201	SUNIL KARKI	NETLINKBLUE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC174419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42909	3145557	SUDHAKARAN VADAKEPATE	NETLINKBLUE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC174419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42910	5135601	GANGESHWAR RAI	NETLIVE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC229266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42911	5135602	SANTKUMAR	NETLIVE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC229266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42912	1521820	DINKAR RAO	NETRIBE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC177358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42913	2039081	SITARAM YADAVALLI	NETRIBE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC177358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42914	1152712	ASHISH GULHATI	NETROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42915	1152818	BARKHA GULHATI	NETROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42916	1152994	RASHMI GULHATI	NETROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42917	2446372	SHASHI GULHATI	NETROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42918	3610426	NISHI MAAKER	NETROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42919	3259370	RANBIR NAGPAL	NETSETGO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42920	3259371	DIMPEE BALI	NETSETGO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42921	135333	BIRINDER NARULA	NETVISIONS GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2000PTC106128	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42922	32266	VIRENDER NARULA	NETVISIONS GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2000PTC106128	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42923	3286763	JAWAHAR KHURANA	NETWELL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42924	3289825	AMARJIT KHURANA	NETWELL SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42925	3099132	RAJESH SHARMA	NETWORK 17 MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2010PTC205536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42926	3099144	SEEMA SHARMA	NETWORK 17 MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2010PTC205536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42927	1205335	RAM OJHA	NETWORK APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42928	734563	VIMLA OJHA	NETWORK APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42929	3569895	URVINDER KAUR	NETWORK SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC222217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42930	3569957	RAVINDER CHAWLA	NETWORK SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC222217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42931	3088213	SHIKHA MAHAJAN	NETWORK27 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42932	3444657	INDERJIT KUMAR	NETWORK27 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42933	1857638	VIMLA GUPTA	NETWORK519 ADVERTISING & PUBLICITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2010PTC210297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42934	3158884	ATUL GUPTA	NETWORK519 ADVERTISING & PUBLICITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2010PTC210297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42935	2746565	AMBUJ PUROHIT	NETWORKERS EDUHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42936	2774672	VIKAS SWAMI	NETWORKERS EDUHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42937	2777519	JONATHAN PLASSARD	NETWORKERS INTERNATIONAL (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009FTC039754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42938	2777532	DAVID WEITZMANN	NETWORKERS INTERNATIONAL (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009FTC039754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42939	599918	MOHAMMAD ALAM	NEU TECH MEDICAL EQUIPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2004PTC126366	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42940	599958	MOHAMMAD ALAM	NEU TECH MEDICAL EQUIPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2004PTC126366	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42941	1611367	ASHWINI NAGARAL	NEUERTH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220855	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42942	1611450	RAMESH PENDYALA	NEUERTH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220855	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42943	2776699	PRASADA RAO OBULA SETTY	NEUERTH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC220855	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42944	2690193	GIRIJASHANKAR DOMMASANDRA	NEUERTH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42945	2776699	PRASADA RAO OBULA SETTY	NEUERTH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42946	3385205	UDAYA RAMANADHAM	NEUERTH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42947	892710	SANJEEV GUGNANI	NEUERUNG TECHNOLOGIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC155718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42948	892756	VARUNA GUGNANI	NEUERUNG TECHNOLOGIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC155718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42949	901410	SURINDER GUGNANI	NEUERUNG TECHNOLOGIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC155718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42950	6371785	AMRIK SINGH	NEURO SCIENCES ONE HOSPITALS ANDRESEARCH LIMITED	U85110DL2011PLC214698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42951	6547740	RATAN MUKHERJEE	NEURO SCIENCES ONE HOSPITALS ANDRESEARCH LIMITED	U85110DL2011PLC214698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42952	639403	MUKESH KUMAR	NEURON BEAUTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC154360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42953	639413	KUMAR RAY	NEURON BEAUTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC154360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42954	639403	MUKESH KUMAR	NEURON CONSUMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2009PTC195740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42955	639413	KUMAR RAY	NEURON CONSUMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2009PTC195740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42956	2766942	PRASHANT TOMER	NEUOSYS INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42957	2789358	PANKAJ MALIK	NEUROSYS INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42958	3638013	PULKIT GUPTA	NEUROTRONICS MASCHINENBAU PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2011PTC226418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42959	3638015	HITESH BANSAL	NEUROTRONICS MASCHINENBAU PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2011PTC226418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42960	5331014	IRFAN AZAM	NEUSTOS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC241168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42961	5331026	SHUJAAT KHAN	NEUSTOS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC241168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42962	3537768	SHASHI TIWARY	NEUTRON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2011PTC221181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42963	3543915	SUMAN CHAUHAN	NEUTRON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2011PTC221181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42964	344149	SUDARSHAN RAWAT	NEVA FINANCE AND LEASING PVT LTD	U74899DL1990PTC040278	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42965	368944	OM PARKASH	NEVA FINANCE AND LEASING PVT LTD	U74899DL1990PTC040278	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42966	3500340	ANUP LOHIYA	NEVA SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC218714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42967	3500428	AMIT MISRA	NEVA SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC218714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42968	2821898	HIMANSHU MALHOTRA	NEVASAKI TEX (INDIA) LIMITED	U00235DL2005PLC138502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42969	2821929	ARUN JAIN	NEVASAKI TEX (INDIA) LIMITED	U00235DL2005PLC138502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42970	695703	SANJAY GUPTA	NEVASAKI TEX (INDIA) LIMITED	U00235DL2005PLC138502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42971	2500540	MANOHAR KHANDUJA	NEW AGE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC123457	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42972	552123	ARUN KHANDUJA	NEW AGE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC123457	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42973	1201440	SUNIL CHRISTOPHER	NEW AGE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42974	845878	DINESH KUMAR	NEW AGE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42975	1118899	RAJESH SINHA	NEW AGE HOSPITALITYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42976	1266622	SONI SINHA	NEW AGE HOSPITALITYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42977	6434209	REEMA CHANDRA	NEW AGE HOSPITALITYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42978	515545	VINAY LAKRA	NEW AGE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42979	985556	REETA AHLUWALIA	NEW AGE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42980	2428272	SANJAY MALHOTRA	NEW AGE TECHNO (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC116362	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42981	286874	VIPIN MANOCHA	NEW AGE TECHNO (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC116362	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42982	3608303	VIPUL BHATIA	NEW AGE TECHNO (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC116362	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42983	1052767	SANGEETA BATRA	NEW AMBASSADOR CARDS AND GIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21099DL2000PTC104984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42984	1052840	PANKAJ BATRA	NEW AMBASSADOR CARDS AND GIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21099DL2000PTC104984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42985	3561740	MOHAN KUMAR	NEW ASIA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC202390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42986	3564931	VIKAS	NEW ASIA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC202390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42987	1755142	BRIJ BHUSHAN	NEW BALAJI CHANNELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42988	1755158	SARWAN KUMAR	NEW BALAJI CHANNELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42989	1852031	MUKESH KUMAR	NEW BIRD MARKETING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170097	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42990	1852068	TARUN MALHOTRA	NEW BIRD MARKETING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170097	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42991	1257089	RAJENDER KATARIA	NEW COMBINE CLOTHING PVT. LTD.	U18101DL2001PTC111652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

42992	1600985	PARIVART KATARIA	NEW COMBINE CLOTHING PVT. LTD.	U18101DL2001PTC111652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42993	85548	RAJIV SHARMA	NEW CONCEPT GUEST HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC134315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42994	85548	RAJIV SHARMA	NEW CONCEPT TOURISTHELP PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC144565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42995	5333359	MOHAN PANDIT	NEW CREATIVE HOUSEDESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45301DL2012PTC241209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42996	5333365	RAMAKANT MAHTO	NEW CREATIVE HOUSEDESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45301DL2012PTC241209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42997	1425511	ASHOK KUMAR	NEW DATA BUS SERVICE PVT LTD	U74899DL1958PTC002900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42998	1425600	RAMESH KUMAR	NEW DATA BUS SERVICE PVT LTD	U74899DL1958PTC002900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
42999	3492432	PAWAN KUMAR	NEW DATA BUS SERVICE PVT LTD	U74899DL1958PTC002900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43000	3494980	MURTI DEVI	NEW DATA BUS SERVICE PVT LTD	U74899DL1958PTC002900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43001	7091264	SUBHASH	NEW DATA BUS SERVICE PVT LTD	U74899DL1958PTC002900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43002	3313255	BRENDA LINDEQUE	NEW DAWN EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2011PTC212212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43003	3316925	VIJAY ROY	NEW DAWN EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2011PTC212212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43004	3418915	SIMON LINDEQUE	NEW DAWN EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2011PTC212212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43005	1967989	AMITABH NARENDRA	NEW DELHI ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC192621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43006	5348011	SHEKHAR SUMAN	NEW DELHI ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC192621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43007	2643170	ATUL MARWAH	NEW DELHI BURGER COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15316DL2009PTC191891	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43008	2643173	SONIA MARWAH	NEW DELHI BURGER COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15316DL2009PTC191891	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43009	2644964	SUNNY KAPOOR	NEW DELHI POWER APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32107DL2006PTC156012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43010	2645061	PANKAJ TUTEJA	NEW DELHI POWER APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32107DL2006PTC156012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43011	2253845	POONAM JHA	NEW DESIGN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC116960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43012	2553359	RITA JHA	NEW DESIGN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC116960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43013	2855444	ASAMOD JHA	NEW DESIGN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC116960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43014	2424856	MOHD YUSUF	NEW DIAMOND INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185414	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43015	2424859	SHAJAHAN JAMILUDDIN	NEW DIAMOND INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185414	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43016	2045204	ANUJ BHATIA	NEW DIMENSION ECO PROJECTS LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC228932	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43017	2045228	ANIL BHATIA	NEW DIMENSION ECO PROJECTS LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC228932	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43018	5111903	ARCHNA BHATIA	NEW DIMENSION ECO PROJECTS LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC228932	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43019	1296137	PARAMJEET SINGH	NEW EDGE ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U29253HR2007PTC037196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43020	1626612	NITIN BAJAJ	NEW EDGE ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U29253HR2007PTC037196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43021	1845106	RAJESH KUMAR	NEW ERA AQUA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC170395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43022	1845122	DINESH KUMAR	NEW ERA AQUA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC170395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43023	2180530	ARJUN GUPTA	NEW ERA CINEMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC183493	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43024	3316659	NISHANT GUPTA	NEW ERA CINEMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC183493	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43025	3090326	HARENDER SINGH	NEW ERA COMPUTER CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43026	3483706	AMIT KUMAR	NEW ERA COMPUTER CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43027	3293182	RAM TYAGI	NEW ERA DEVELOPERS & CONSULTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL1997PTC087247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43028	436288	ARJUN SINGH	NEW ERA DEVELOPERS & CONSULTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL1997PTC087247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43029	2003550	KRISHAN GHAWARI	NEW ERA DREAMLANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43030	2253275	MAHENDER KALRA	NEW ERA DREAMLANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43031	2597903	CHHAVI SINGH	NEW ERA HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC190587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43032	2606630	CHANDRA MATHUR	NEW ERA HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC190587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43033	1604805	MOHD KHAN	NEW ERA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC154310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43034	661362	JAVAID GANI	NEW ERA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC154310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43035	703210	SHAIK KHAJA SHARIF	NEW ERA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC154310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43036	2924256	SATYENDRA MAURYA	NEW ERA TECHNOBUILDPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC146171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43037	457237	SUNIL SHARMA	NEW ERA TECHNOBUILDPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC146171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43038	64950	SHYAM CHOPRA	NEW EVERGREEN CHITSPRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2009PTC039248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43039	64982	MOHAN CHOPRA	NEW EVERGREEN CHITSPRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2009PTC039248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43040	67081	PREM CHOPRA	NEW EVERGREEN CHITSPRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2009PTC039248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43041	3291489	DIVYA AGNIHOTRI	NEW FREEWAY TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC212241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43042	3291512	DEEPAK AGNIHOTRI	NEW FREEWAY TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC212241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43043	3571460	RAJESH KUMAR	NEW FUTURE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43044	3571529	JAGSIR SINGH	NEW FUTURE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43045	1131152	OM GUPTA	NEW GEN FOOTWEAR LIMITED	U19201DL2002PLC117122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43046	269884	SACHIN JAIN	NEW GEN FOOTWEAR LIMITED	U19201DL2002PLC117122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43047	422147	MANOJ GARG	NEW GEN FOOTWEAR LIMITED	U19201DL2002PLC117122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43048	184914	SUMEET JAIN	NEW GEN SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2010PTC040884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43049	429476	VINOD GUPTA	NEW GEN SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2010PTC040884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43050	2112607	AKSHOD SHARMA	NEW GEN TEXTILE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43051	2147354	RAHUL AGRAWAL	NEW GEN TEXTILE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43052	3097207	AJAY KUMAR	NEW GENESIS BIOTHERAPEUTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC210285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43053	3097220	BHAWANA SINGHAL	NEW GENESIS BIOTHERAPEUTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC210285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43054	3187952	RAJAN SINGH	NEW GOOD MORNING AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2012PTC240758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43055	5257072	OM GUPTA	NEW GOOD MORNING AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2012PTC240758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43056	5220494	GEJA SINGH	NEW HEIGHTS GEO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC234923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43057	5224415	NARENDRA SINHA	NEW HEIGHTS GEO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2012PTC234923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43058	5193744	RAVINDER SINGH	NEW HEIGHTS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC234682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43059	5193764	SATYA YADAV	NEW HEIGHTS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC234682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43060	5327902	TAJ MOHD	NEW HOMES PROMOTERS& DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC240927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43061	5330886	ALOK SHARMA	NEW HOMES PROMOTERS& DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC240927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43062	2498116	MAHENDER BISHT	NEW HORIZEN MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43063	2498294	HIMSHILA KIRAN	NEW HORIZEN MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43064	2221246	NIMMAGADDA RAO	NEW HORIZON INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC182803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43065	2226428	SHEHLA FAIZEE	NEW HORIZON INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC182803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43066	1327567	REETENDRA KUMAR	NEW HORIZONS CAREERCHANNEL PRIVATELIMITED	U22229DL2007PTC160937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43067	2185043	ASHA SINHA	NEW HORIZONS CAREERCHANNEL PRIVATELIMITED	U22229DL2007PTC160937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43068	1327567	REETENDRA KUMAR	NEW HORIZONS STAFFING MANAGEMENTPROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS PRIVANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43069	2114772	VIKAS JAISWAL	NEW HORIZONS STAFFING MANAGEMENTPROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS PRIVANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43070	2114777	HARIT AKASH	NEW HORIZONS STAFFING MANAGEMENTPROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS PRIVANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43071	2117777	NIRAJ JAISWAL	NEW HORIZONS STAFFING MANAGEMENTPROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS PRIVANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43072	1136164	GURJANT SIDHU	NEW INDIA BUILDERS PVT LTD	U74899DL1987PTC029515	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43073	1290923	HARDIAL MALHI	NEW INDIA BUILDERS PVT LTD	U74899DL1987PTC029515	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43074	2403055	KUNWAR SINGH	NEW INDUS INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43075	250289	KEWAL KUMAR	NEW INDUS INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43076	2154692	HITESH CHAUDHARY	NEW JAGRAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC182815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43077	2158430	ANUJ CHOWDHARY	NEW JAGRAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC182815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43078	3627422	RAJESH SINGH	NEW JAGRAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC182815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43079	5261203	VIBHA CHAWLA	NEW LEAF MEDIA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC235116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43080	5273886	ASHEESH CHAWLA	NEW LEAF MEDIA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC235116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43081	562373	RAJNI CHAWLA	NEW LEAF MEDIA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC235116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43082	2108828	ANTHONY WHITE	NEW LIFE IMMIGRATION CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43083	2619319	SANDEEP KUMAR	NEW LIFE TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC039140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43084	2683007	SANJAY KUMAR	NEW LIFE TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC039140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43085	1136032	GAURAV JAIN	NEW LIFESTYLE KART PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC238828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43086	2593328	ROHIT SHARMA	NEW LIFESTYLE KART PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC238828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43087	2593384	VIKAS SAHNI	NEW LIFESTYLE KART PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC238828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43088	3199682	GAURAV JAIN	NEW LIFESTYLE KART PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC238828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43089	3394810	MAHESH	NEW MAAN TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC214709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43090	3394828	MUKESH KUMAR	NEW MAAN TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC214709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43091	1922190	DIYA SHREE SAHGAL	NEW MAHABHARAT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED	U15143DL1998PTC093750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43092	1922219	VIDUR SAHGAL	NEW MAHABHARAT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED	U15143DL1998PTC093750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43093	1462353	VIRENDER RANA	NEW MARF ENGINEERS PVT LTD	U74210DL1999PTC101094	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43094	3410335	SEEMA RANA	NEW MARF ENGINEERS PVT LTD	U74210DL1999PTC101094	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43095	3531422	HUKAM CHAND	NEW MARKET BHAVISHYA ADVISORY & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43096	3534967	RAJESH KUMAR	NEW MARKET BHAVISHYA ADVISORY & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43097	7528196	AMRITESH CHAUHAN	NEW MAROLI PORTS & HARBOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198516	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43098	7530946	VIJAY SHANKAR	NEW MAROLI PORTS & HARBOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198516	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43099	3259991	MANOJ KUMAR	NEW MILLENNIUM HEALTH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC162419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43100	3266460	MANISH AGGARWAL	NEW MILLENNIUM HEALTH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC162419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43101	2311475	KARAMJIT KAUR	NEW MS RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43102	2330352	SUNIL SHARMA	NEW MS RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43103	2330369	MANGAT ASWAL	NEW MS RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43104	2113815	MONIS SHAMSI	NEW NIPPON COMPUTERSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135495	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43105	2158236	JAVED TARIQ	NEW NIPPON COMPUTERSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135495	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43106	97475	RUMAN SHAMSI	NEW NIPPON COMPUTERSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135495	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43107	97600	ZAKIR MIAN	NEW NIPPON COMPUTERSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135495	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43108	31158	VINAY YADAV	NEW OCEAN APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109HR2006PTC036280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43109	31215	VIVEK YADAV	NEW OCEAN APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109HR2006PTC036280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43110	5256005	SWAMI NATH	NEW ONE SMART SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC238961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43111	5284426	SATYABHAMA	NEW ONE SMART SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC238961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43112	1475385	SURBHI RAKHEJA	NEW PATH TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC153815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43113	484538	SUNITA RAKHEJA	NEW PATH TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC153815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43114	2579228	MOHAMMAD UMAR	NEW PAVILION & EXHIBITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC190988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43115	7487774	KAMAR SAIFI	NEW PAVILION & EXHIBITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC190988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43116	1920984	ANIL KHURANA	NEW RAJ HANS HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17124DL1999PTC100307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43117	1921006	SUSHMA KHURANA	NEW RAJ HANS HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17124DL1999PTC100307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43118	2288495	DINESH KHURANA	NEW RAJ HANS HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17124DL1999PTC100307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43119	2288517	KRISHNA DEVI	NEW RAJ HANS HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17124DL1999PTC100307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43120	2291679	RASHMI KHURANA	NEW RAJ HANS HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17124DL1999PTC100307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43121	5121078	SANJAY CHAUHAN	NEW RAJDHANI LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC231092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43122	5121081	RAJPAL CHAUHAN	NEW RAJDHANI LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC231092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43123	3644039	SANJAY NEHRU	NEW RENTED ROOFS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC228408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43124	3644055	JITENDRA KUKREJA	NEW RENTED ROOFS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC228408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43125	406397	MADAN SULEKHA	NEW ROLLS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U28939DL1982PTC013343	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43126	1972357	ANUJ GUPTA	NEW SALES POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2008PTC172807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43127	2958766	VIKAS GARG	NEW SALES POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2008PTC172807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43128	2990321	MOHINDER GARG	NEW SALES POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2008PTC172807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43129	6659098	PRITIKA GOYAL	NEW SALES POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2008PTC172807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43130	77826	VIKAS JAIN	NEW SALES POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2008PTC172807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43131	34115	VIPIA MAGON	NEW SIGN INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2004PTC125186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43132	34127	UPMA MAGON	NEW SIGN INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2004PTC125186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43133	1646978	MANISH AGARWAL	NEW SIZE GARMENTS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC181234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43134	1657194	BIMLA DAS	NEW SIZE GARMENTS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC181234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43135	3269875	SUMANT MEHTA	NEW STAR PACKS & BAGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2009PTC189195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43136	3289428	RIPAL POSTOO	NEW STAR PACKS & BAGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2009PTC189195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43137	2674445	GAURAV GARERA	NEW STYLE BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43138	2770885	GUNJAN GARERA	NEW STYLE BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43139	2488599	LAXMI SUBEDI	NEW TECH BUILDCHEM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43140	2488604	SIRJANA SUBEDI	NEW TECH BUILDCHEM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43141	1640332	RAJESH KUMAR	NEW TECH IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43142	1643042	PAWAN KUMAR	NEW TECH IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43143	1643058	MOHD SARFARAZ	NEW TECH IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43144	1643061	HEMKANTI CHOWDHURY	NEW TECH IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43145	1879465	KOTTEERI KUMAR	NEW TRACK SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32101DL1994PTC062605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43146	1879494	SASIDHARAN KUMAR	NEW TRACK SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32101DL1994PTC062605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43147	1879509	BINU VALIYAKALAM SREEDHARAN	NEW TRACK SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32101DL1994PTC062605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43148	1317841	SANJAY KATHURIA	NEW VISION BUILDSTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43149	3162596	DEEPAK SHARMA	NEW VISION BUILDSTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43150	3166409	HARINDER MEHTA	NEW VISION BUILDSTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43151	3595617	KISHORE BHARATI	NEW VISTAS CONSUMERSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43152	3596066	SRINARAYAN GUPTA	NEW VISTAS CONSUMERSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43153	2147373	ANUPMA SHARMA	NEW WAVE PACKAGERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21022DL1987PTC029695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43154	654916	PARVEEN SHARMA	NEW WAVE PACKAGERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21022DL1987PTC029695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43155	3551788	RACHNA CHAWLA	NEW WAVE TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC221557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43156	3552196	VINIT KUMAR	NEW WAVE TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC221557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43157	3074380	RAVINDER SINGH	NEW WAY ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43158	3074412	AMAR MADAAN	NEW WAY ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43159	290335	GANPAT RAI	NEW WAY POLY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43160	290382	NEELAM SHARMA	NEW WAY POLY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43161	3107748	SURESH MALIK	NEW WAY RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2010PTC205767	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43162	3107749	VIJENDER MALIK	NEW WAY RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2010PTC205767	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43163	136961	KUMKUM SEN	NEW YORK CHILD CARE ACTIVITIES CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2007PTC166199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43164	1451407	NANDINI GHOSE	NEW YORK CHILD CARE ACTIVITIES CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2007PTC166199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43165	2225805	SATISH SETHI	NEWAGE BUSINESS SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43166	2228865	RIPU SETHI	NEWAGE BUSINESS SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43167	3226755	MANISH KUMAR	NEWAGE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC203762	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43168	3233308	JUHI SINGH	NEWAGE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC203762	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43169	5130931	MANJIT SINGH	NEWAGE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC203762	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43170	2753883	RAJESH POPLI	NEWARK PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43171	2754072	SUDHA POPLI	NEWARK PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43172	2762143	SUPRIYA POPLI	NEWARK PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43173	506791	SANJEEV RAIS	NEWARK PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43174	544868	KANTI POPLI	NEWARK PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43175	75151	CHAND MATHUR	NEWFIELDS MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43176	75218	PRAVEEN MATHUR	NEWFIELDS MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43177	75298	RASHMI MATHUR	NEWFIELDS MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43178	405794	HEMANT KHANNA	NEWFIND OIL AND GASPRIVATE LIMITED	U11102DL1997PTC086417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43179	3561677	VINAY BHARDWAJ	NEWGEN CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2012PTC046173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43180	5219999	REENA BHARDWAJ	NEWGEN CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2012PTC046173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43181	5253527	PARDEEP DUTTA	NEWGEN ESCHOLARINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2012PTC045868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43182	5253539	AMIT GANDHI	NEWGEN ESCHOLARINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2012PTC045868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43183	1799170	KAMINI DHUPAR	NEWGEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2010PTC208046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43184	5323628	NITIKA KHANDURI	NEWGEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2010PTC208046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43185	5324829	ANUBHA RAWAT	NEWGEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2010PTC208046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43186	3226306	AMIT NAMDEO	NEWGEN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC222154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43187	3289570	SUNIL MALVIYA	NEWGEN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC222154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43188	2553327	ABHISHEK GUPTA	NEWGEN LOGIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43189	2553330	RAGHU GUPTA	NEWGEN LOGIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43190	2553332	SWATI GUPTA	NEWGEN LOGIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43191	316066	SHEO SINGH	NEWGEN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068871	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43192	342020	VIJAY SINGH	NEWGEN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068871	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43193	686480	AMIT SINGH	NEWGEN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068871	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43194	3595286	ASSIEM MITTAL	NEWGEN RENEWABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC043919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43195	423642	VENKATA SEETHEPALLI	NEWGEN RENEWABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC043919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43196	6585747	RAJIV RANJAN	NEWGEN SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43197	6585750	JITENDRA	NEWGEN SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43198	2397085	BHEEM SINGH	NEWGEO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43199	2770601	VIJAY AWASTHI	NEWGEO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43200	5194741	DEEPAK KUMAR	NEWGEO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43201	1639303	VIJAY ARORA	NEWLEAF DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC046787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43202	5337676	MUDIT ARORA	NEWLEAF DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC046787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43203	2566745	BINOD SAMAL	NEWLIFE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC126906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43204	5220709	MOHAMMAD ASHRAF	NEWLIFE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC126906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43205	6619065	MOHAMMAD FAIZAN	NEWLIFE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC126906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43206	7114749	HIMANI GOSAIN	NEWMOON REAL ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC197701	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43207	7790501	REEMA GUPTA	NEWMOON REAL ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC197701	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43208	2720125	KENNETH LOYAL	NEWMOUNT INDIA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43209	2812707	ALOK MEHTA	NEWMOUNT INDIA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43210	2311475	KARAMJIT KAUR	NEWPORT COFFEE COMPANY INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51226DL2008PTC180449	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43211	5184804	GURSHARAN	NEWPORT COFFEE COMPANY INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51226DL2008PTC180449	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43212	1175063	JAI PRAKASH	NEWRITE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1998PTC092142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43213	1159531	RABINDRA SATAPATHY	NEWSBEE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43214	2715438	PRAVASH PRADHAN	NEWSBEE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43215	3577476	JITENDER TOKAS	NEWSHINE EVENTS & PROMOTION PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43216	3577481	ASHISH TOKAS	NEWSHINE EVENTS & PROMOTION PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43217	3577804	ABHAY GIRI	NEWSHINE EVENTS & PROMOTION PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43218	6873062	ANOOP DAVID	NEWSLOGON MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2011PTC217201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43219	6873125	RAJINDER SINGH	NEWSLOGON MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2011PTC217201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43220	2175661	MUKESH ROY	NEWTECH BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC229241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43221	3136323	SANJEEV KUMAR	NEWTECH BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC229241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43222	7019387	SUBHASH BHATHEJA	NEWTECH DEVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC224093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43223	7232772	MOHIT MALHOTRA	NEWTECH DEVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC224093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43224	5166339	ANUJ AGGARWAL	NEWTECH INFRA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC230791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43225	5166364	ASHU AGARWAL	NEWTECH INFRA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC230791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43226	3029001	CHANDAN GUPTA	NEWTECH PLASTICS & GRANULES PRIVATELIMITED	U25190DL2012PTC234568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43227	6811220	ROHIT MEHATA	NEWTECH PLASTICS & GRANULES PRIVATELIMITED	U25190DL2012PTC234568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43228	1147533	VIJAY ANAND	NEWTECH RAIL POWER SYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC191592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43229	5248012	PRASHANT DAS	NEWTECH RAIL POWER SYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC191592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43230	301259	VIRENDER DIXIT	NEWTECH RMC PRIVATELIMITED	U70104DL2006PTC153526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43231	368171	JEEWAN NARYAL	NEWTECH RMC PRIVATELIMITED	U70104DL2006PTC153526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43232	1643033	VIJAY SHARMA	NEWTECH SOFTCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43233	1643057	GOPAL BIST	NEWTECH SOFTCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43234	3397787	DEEPA BHAGAT	NEWTECH VILLA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC219633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43235	3463745	BIRENDER BHAGAT	NEWTECH VILLA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC219633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43236	6887886	OM BHAGAT	NEWTECH VILLA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC219633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43237	7659980	KRISHLAY BHAGAT	NEWTECH VILLA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC219633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43238	2364889	YONG PARK	NEWTIMES CERAGYM THERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2007PTC168621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43239	2409088	KIM CHANGSOON	NEWTIMES CERAGYM THERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2007PTC168621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43240	2097009	ANIL JOSHI	NEWTON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43241	2097040	SUSHIL JOSHI	NEWTON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43242	3089656	SHARMISTHA DUTTA	NEWVENTURE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC211020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43243	3089711	JISHNU DAS	NEWVENTURE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC211020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43244	3315908	SANJAY MEHROTRA	NEVVISION BRAND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43245	5126079	GEETIKA MEHROTRA	NEVVISION BRAND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43246	5181535	VIKAS SINHA	NEWVISTA BIOCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2012PTC231563	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43247	5181550	NAVEEN SINGH	NEWVISTA BIOCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2012PTC231563	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43248	3485703	ANIL SINGH	NEWZMEDIA CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2011PTC217226	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43249	3485717	VIJAY THAPA	NEWZMEDIA CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2011PTC217226	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43250	392999	VINAY GAUTAM	NEWZMEDIA CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2011PTC217226	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43251	3016540	DHANANJAY PRASAD	NEXBITS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43252	3016556	MONIKA PRASAD	NEXBITS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43253	5268047	GAGANDEEP MADAN	NEXCOM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43254	5296011	DIVYANG	NEXCOM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43255	5296113	SACHIN MANGLA	NEXCOM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC238965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43256	1942962	KRISHNA DIXIT	NEXENGG CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43257	2685847	SHALINI DIXIT	NEXENGG CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43258	1942962	KRISHNA DIXIT	NEXENGG LABORATORIES & RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43259	2685847	SHALINI DIXIT	NEXENGG LABORATORIES & RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43260	5136392	MADHAV ANAND	NEXERA ECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC228808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43261	5136401	PRIYARANAJAN BEHERA	NEXERA ECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC228808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43262	33838	SANTOSH MANGAL	NEXGEN GREENTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC201438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43263	526814	MAYANK GUPTA	NEXGEN GREENTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC201438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43264	2235319	NAINA BAGAI	NEXGEN INDOSYS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC144881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43265	2240100	SUNIL BAGAI	NEXGEN INDOSYS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC144881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43266	3595268	ANIL MALIK	NEXGEN PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2011PTC227750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43267	5100136	SUNITA MALIK	NEXGEN PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2011PTC227750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43268	5299987	PHILIPPE VIALATTE	NEXIRA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2012FTC238400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43269	5300061	STEPHANE DONDAIN	NEXIRA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2012FTC238400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43270	6990173	ANAND RAMACHANDRAN	NEXIRA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2012FTC238400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43271	5211775	KULDEEP TIWARI	NEXPRO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209HR2012PTC045860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43272	5211779	PADMASHRI SHUKLA	NEXPRO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209HR2012PTC045860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43273	2755773	SUNIL GOSWAMI	NEXT CENTURY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2009PTC196047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43274	451226	DUSHYANT CHAUHAN	NEXT CENTURY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2009PTC196047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43275	3370563	RAJESH NEGI	NEXT COPIER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC214588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43276	6448997	ANITA NEGI	NEXT COPIER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC214588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43277	2815801	MEENAKSHI SRIDHAR	NEXT GEKNOME TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2010PTC201577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43278	2815809	SCARIA JOHN	NEXT GEKNOME TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2010PTC201577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43279	1159360	MEENU ARORA	NEXT GEN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC151713	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43280	466097	RAJ ARORA	NEXT GEN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC151713	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43281	1429604	MAHABIR SINGH	NEXT GENERATION ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43282	1781707	BHARAT RAWAT	NEXT GENERATION ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43283	1521228	ROBIN GAHLAWAT	NEXT GENERATION BPOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2007PTC037325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43284	1524416	YOGESH GAHLAWAT	NEXT GENERATION BPOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2007PTC037325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43285	2662840	SANJAY GUPTA	NEXT GENERATION COMPUSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43286	2881684	GEETA GUPTA	NEXT GENERATION COMPUSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43287	640216	FARID ARIFUDDIN	NEXT GENERATION TELECOMMUNICATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2006PTC154735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43288	640241	GARGI FARID	NEXT GENERATION TELECOMMUNICATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2006PTC154735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43289	3110942	AKHILESH SOMPAL	NEXT INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43290	3110947	KULDEEP RANBIR	NEXT INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43291	2152271	MONA RANI	NEXTEL NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32202HR2006PTC036229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43292	69627	AMIT SINGH	NEXTEL NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32202HR2006PTC036229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43293	69686	PARTEEK SINGH	NEXTEL NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32202HR2006PTC036229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43294	1724237	MAHALINGAM RAMASAMY	NEXTGEN COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	U72200DL1993PLC056426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43295	1936488	SAKTHIVEL VIDYA	NEXTGEN COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	U72200DL1993PLC056426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43296	23309	BALAMURUGAN J	NEXTGEN COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	U72200DL1993PLC056426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43297	2883901	MURUGAVEL VASUDEVAN	NEXTGEN COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	U72200DL1993PLC056426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43298	6717196	UMADEVI GUPTA	NEXTGEN GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC168564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43299	7628512	RAHUL CHOUDHARY	NEXTGEN GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC168564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43300	5135818	SAURABH BHATNAGAR	NEXTGEN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC230045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43301	7436885	VIKAS GAUR	NEXTGEN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC230045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43302	7436977	PREETI DHAWAN	NEXTGEN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC230045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43303	1042343	RAJESHWAR PANDEY	NEXTGEN TECHNOCRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43304	6611112	MUNNI PANDEY	NEXTGEN TECHNOCRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43305	2437774	SANDIP BANERJEE	NEXTGEN WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43306	2439510	DEEGODA GAMAGE CHARITHA NANAYAKKARA	NEXTGEN WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43307	5171542	AMIT BHATT	NEXTLEVEL OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43308	5171547	DILIP PATIL	NEXTLEVEL OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43309	2034174	VIDHYA DIXIT	NEXTSTAG COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43310	2034184	PRASHANT BARTH WAL	NEXTSTAG COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43311	2034198	ASHUTOSH KUMAR	NEXTSTAG COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43312	3291389	SWAPNIL TRIPATHI	NEXTRICKS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC212630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43313	3405774	BHAWNA DABRAL	NEXTRICKS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC212630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43314	3550490	JAI PARKASH	NEXTVOICE TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109HR2011PTC043339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43315	3550491	NISHANT SHARMA	NEXTVOICE TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109HR2011PTC043339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43316	2342066	SHABBIR ALI	NEXTWAVE CONSULTING PVT. LTD.	U74110DL2001PTC111712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43317	2342071	SHALEEN VYAS	NEXTWAVE CONSULTING PVT. LTD.	U74110DL2001PTC111712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43318	2343988	QUTBUDDIN LOKHANDWALA	NEXTWAVE CONSULTING PVT. LTD.	U74110DL2001PTC111712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43319	3615635	DIVYA VYAS	NEXTWAVE CONSULTING PVT. LTD.	U74110DL2001PTC111712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43320	2286256	HARISHBABU MADDINENI	NEXTWAY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC190160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43321	2611842	RAVI UPADHYAY	NEXTWAY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC190160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43322	123364	PRATYAY CHAKRABARTI	NEXUS DESIGN PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2002PTC115575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43323	66835	DEVESH BHATIA	NEXUS DESIGN PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2002PTC115575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43324	3575492	DINESH SINGH	NEXUS HOME LOAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC223525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43325	3575493	SUNITA KUMARI	NEXUS HOME LOAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC223525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43326	855612	KAUSHIK RAJANI	NEXUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43327	972199	DEEPAK MEHTA	NEXUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43328	1027356	RAKHI SHARMA	NEXUS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC135380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43329	1027359	RAJESH SHARMA	NEXUS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC135380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43330	2890797	MANDEEP SINGH	NEXUS NFA FARMINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC212203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43331	2897633	SUJEET ADHIKARI	NEXUS NFA FARMINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC212203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43332	3345830	JASWANT SINGH	NEXUS NFA FARMINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC212203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43333	126741	NARENDRA SURANA	NEXUS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43334	3126329	APINDER SINGH BHARTI	NEXUS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43335	1993247	DEEPAK KUMAR	NEXUS REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2008PTC176735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43336	1994962	VIVEK SINHA	NEXUS REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2008PTC176735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43337	2748165	AJIT KYAL	NEXUS REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2008PTC176735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43338	2017109	BHARAT BHUSHAN	NEXUS TRADEX LIMITED	U51109DL2008PLC177958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43339	2017125	GAURAV AGARWAL	NEXUS TRADEX LIMITED	U51109DL2008PLC177958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43340	7027472	ATUL AGARWAL	NEXUS TRADEX LIMITED	U51109DL2008PLC177958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43341	3623522	SEEMA POPLI	NEXUS WAREHOUSE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43342	3623529	MANISH POPLI	NEXUS WAREHOUSE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43343	5117176	SAMIR CHAKRABORTY	NEXXEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC044382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43344	5264772	BULBUL CHAKRABORTY	NEXXEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC044382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43345	3093287	SURABHI SINHA	NEXZENPRO MEDIA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC206298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43346	3438975	MANINDRADEO SINHA	NEXZENPRO MEDIA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC206298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43347	3638260	BHAVNA MEHRA	NEYMAT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC226358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43348	419785	KUNAL MEHRA	NEYMAT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC226358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43349	1757839	DINESH BATRA	NF THERMO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43350	2356644	SUNITA BATRA	NF THERMO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43351	2726211	GAURAV GUPTA	NG CONTRACTORS AND EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43352	3101095	NITIN SINGH	NG CONTRACTORS AND EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43353	2938338	HARIT AGGARWAL	NG RICE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15312DL2010PTC200339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43354	2938355	RAVI GUPTA	NG RICE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15312DL2010PTC200339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43355	2938441	RASHIT AGGARWAL	NG RICE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15312DL2010PTC200339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43356	2837376	MOHD ASHQUEEN	NGA HANDICRAFTS LIMITED	U74900DL2010PLC199027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43357	2837391	GULSHAN KHAN	NGA HANDICRAFTS LIMITED	U74900DL2010PLC199027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43358	2858912	MOHD UMRDEEN	NGA HANDICRAFTS LIMITED	U74900DL2010PLC199027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43359	3201393	NAVEEN GOEL	NGEL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43360	3208466	KANTA GOEL	NGEL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43361	5238447	PARAMJEET SINGH	NGN CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43362	5239531	RISHI BHARDWAJ	NGN CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43363	2196288	JASBIR SINGH	NGP INFOMATIVE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43364	2196345	SATNAM SINGH	NGP INFOMATIVE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43365	5202130	TAUQUEER	NGS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC232493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43366	5202203	SAJIL	NGS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC232493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43367	805997	DHANANJAY KUMAR	NH STRATEGIC CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43368	808199	RAGUBIR CHOPRA	NH STRATEGIC CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC231272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43369	3592283	DEV SHARMA	NHDC INFRASTRUCTURE HOSPITALS HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC223864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43370	3592288	NEERAJ SHARMA	NHDC INFRASTRUCTURE HOSPITALS HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC223864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43371	1172374	SHAH NEYAZ AHMAD	NHR MACHINE TOOLS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29100DL2004PTC124983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43372	1172382	RAIHANA NEYAZ	NHR MACHINE TOOLS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29100DL2004PTC124983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43373	3453577	LEONARD OPITZ STORNES	NHST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011FTC220637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43374	6928499	VEDIKA BHATNAGAR	NHST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011FTC220637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43375	1519320	GUNNAR BJORKAVAG	NHST MONDE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC165759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43376	3453577	LEONARD OPITZ STORNES	NHST MONDE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC165759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43377	6928499	VEDIKA BHATNAGAR	NHST MONDE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC165759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43378	5146590	AMIT KUMAR	NI HAO TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC229638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43379	5146599	NEELAM SHARMA	NI HAO TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC229638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43380	1106009	KARERAT ARUNKUMAR	NIAGARA POWER CORPORATION LIMITED	U40105DL2005PLC140161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43381	1980670	MOHAMED KASIM ANEES	NIAGARA POWER CORPORATION LIMITED	U40105DL2005PLC140161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43382	875352	BABU PARAYIL	NIAGARA POWER CORPORATION LIMITED	U40105DL2005PLC140161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43383	2659300	REENU MITTAL	NIAM COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC197765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43384	2659322	CHE TAN MITTAL	NIAM COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC197765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43385	2881099	MUNISH MITTAL	NIAM COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC197765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43386	3073416	RANA KAUSHIK	NIBAN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43387	6788023	VARUN SEHRAWAT	NIBAN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43388	1057145	SANJAY THAKKAR	NICCO POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45303DL2005PTC136103	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43389	1082793	AJAY THAKKAR	NICCO POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45303DL2005PTC136103	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43390	3136476	VIRENDER MAHAJAN	NICE AUDIO VIDEOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2008PTC180358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43391	3138029	MONICA MAHAJAN	NICE AUDIO VIDEOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2008PTC180358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43392	1746735	SHEETAL GUPTA	NICE BOOK COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC168175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43393	1753580	PANKAJ GUPTA	NICE BOOK COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC168175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43394	3565315	SAADAT ALI	NICE BUILD DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC222362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43395	3565320	IMRAN KHAN	NICE BUILD DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC222362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43396	2142608	SATISH KUMAR	NICE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43397	984830	NAGESH DUTT	NICE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43398	2786356	PREM SINGH	NICE CITY REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC196035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43399	2786401	PRATAP SINGH	NICE CITY REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC196035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43400	3495045	PUNIT KUMAR	NICE COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC218206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43401	3495074	PANKAJ KUMAR	NICE COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC218206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43402	1118591	RAMESH MISHRA	NICE CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC162217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43403	5238696	NARSINGH KAUSHIK	NICE CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC162217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43404	5240307	SANTOSH	NICE CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC162217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43405	6389983	ANKUSH MISHRA	NICE CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC162217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43406	6389988	PUSHPA MISHRA	NICE CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC162217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43407	1510274	MOHAMMED QURESHI	NICE CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC152271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43408	1512554	MOHD QURESHI	NICE CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC152271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43409	370645	SUSHIL TIWARI	NICE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51500DL2006PTC152447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43410	370687	MAMATA TIWARI	NICE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51500DL2006PTC152447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43411	3504624	TEJPAL SINGH	NICE FUTURE MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43412	3635798	MADHU	NICE FUTURE MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43413	2448408	RAJ ARORA	NICE INSURANCE AGENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC116958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43414	5147595	SUNITA	NICE INSURANCE AGENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC116958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43415	5234551	VIJAY KUMAR	NICE MARINE & AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2012PTC233668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43416	5234554	SEVEN STAR	NICE MARINE & AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2012PTC233668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43417	5234562	RAKESH	NICE MARINE & AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2012PTC233668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43418	2846123	AHSAN KHAN	NICE RESIDENCY AND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43419	2888977	MOHD YUNUS	NICE RESIDENCY AND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43420	1411944	MANOJ MITTAL	NICE SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43421	171980	AMIT SAXENA	NICE SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43422	2344120	YASHODA DEVI	NICE SOLUTIONS & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43423	2346429	GUNJAN MEHTA	NICE SOLUTIONS & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43424	643781	ATAM SINGH	NICE SOLUTIONS & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43425	643813	PARAS CHANANA	NICE SOLUTIONS & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43426	2015444	ISAAC MINZ	NICHE HOSPITALITY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC040353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43427	2954829	SHRAWAN AZAD	NICHE HOSPITALITY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC040353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43428	3377636	BHARAT KUMAR	NICHIND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC217782	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43429	3378981	YASHVEER SINGH	NICHIND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC217782	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43430	2140070	ANEEL PRABAKAR	NICROME WIRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2009PTC195625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43431	2733462	GAUTAM SHARMA	NICROME WIRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2009PTC195625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43432	1017856	PAWAN AGGARWAL	NICRON ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1997PTC085541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43433	5146729	ASHWINI AGRAWAL	NICRON ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1997PTC085541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43434	5156950	RAJENDRA AGRAWAL	NICRON ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1997PTC085541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43435	3628590	MOHD DANISH	NIDA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC225782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43436	3628593	NAJMUDDIN ANSARI	NIDA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC225782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43437	2553473	PARDEEP KUMAR	NIDAR LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19116DL2009PTC189193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43438	2553474	MUKESH KUMAR	NIDAR LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19116DL2009PTC189193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43439	6630968	ARVIND SHARMA	NIDAR SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43440	6633486	SADIA PARVEEN	NIDAR SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43441	3233247	ROHAN SHARMA	NIDAS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC209038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43442	3233610	PAYARELAL VISHWAKARMA	NIDAS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC209038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43443	2584622	PARDEEP CHAWLA	NIDDI COSMETICALS AND EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43444	2584624	NIDHI CHAWLA	NIDDI COSMETICALS AND EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43445	3337110	PRADEEP KUMAR	NIDHEE SHIPPING COMPANY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2011PTC042363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43446	3337192	KRISHNA DEVI	NIDHEE SHIPPING COMPANY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2011PTC042363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43447	422369	VIVEK CHOUDHRY	NIDHI EDUCATION AND HELATH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2006PTC146067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43448	426806	RITA CHOUDHRY	NIDHI EDUCATION AND HELATH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2006PTC146067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43449	2671222	RAJIV JAIN	NIDHI IRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2009PTC191368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43450	2671230	NIDHI JAIN	NIDHI IRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2009PTC191368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43451	3543085	BIKASH JHA	NIDHI MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2011PTC043473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43452	3543104	RAJIV JHA	NIDHI MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2011PTC043473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43453	2054224	KARUNANIDHI SHRUTHILAYA	NIDHIS ENGINEERING INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43454	2087235	SARADHA RADHAKRISHNAN	NIDHIS ENGINEERING INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43455	3478295	ANKIT BALI	NIDUS INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43456	6386560	VARUN	NIDUS INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC222242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43457	2921471	VARUN NARANG	NIFTREE CAPITAL CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43458	2921478	PRATIK JAIN	NIFTREE CAPITAL CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43459	2924481	VIKRAMJIT VIRK	NIFTREE CAPITAL CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43460	2240421	MUKESH NIGAM	NIGAMNEXUS TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2010PTC210968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43461	2732699	RAHUL SINGH	NIGAMNEXUS TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2010PTC210968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43462	2294927	ASHOK KUMAR	NIGHEBAN SECURITY SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185350	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43463	2294956	ATUL KUMAR	NIGHEBAN SECURITY SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185350	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43464	5287725	NARENDRA YADAV	NIGHT BIRD FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43465	5287741	VINIT KUMAR	NIGHT BIRD FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43466	2266560	BHABESH NAYAK	NIGHT GLOW DETECTIVE AND SECURITY SERVICES PVT LTD	U74920DL2001PTC110662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43467	3642319	DEEPAK KUMAR	NIGHTRIDER SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC226558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43468	3642469	SAURABH SINGH	NIGHTRIDER SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC226558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43469	7807913	SHRUTI RASTOGI	NIHALSONS INPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC042670	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43470	7818963	DILBAGH KOHLI	NIHALSONS INPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC042670	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43471	995908	SIMRAN AHLUWALIA	NIHARIKA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC132614	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43472	995983	VIKRAM AHLUWALIA	NIHARIKA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC132614	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43473	3449705	JOYDEEP SEN	NIHARIKA METFAB INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2011PTC215878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43474	3449770	PALLAVI SEN	NIHARIKA METFAB INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2011PTC215878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43475	1432638	SATNAM SHARMA	NIHARIKA TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC151820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43476	235705	ANISH SHARMA	NIHARIKA TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC151820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43477	3175706	SONIKA SAHNI	NIHILANTH CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC229286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43478	3566564	PRATEEK GUPTA	NIHILANTH CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC229286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43479	1514150	DEEPAK KAPIL	NIHO BUILDWELL LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC141360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43480	1639309	JAYPRAKASH MANGTANI	NIHO BUILDWELL LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC141360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43481	233608	HEMANT KHANDELWAL	NIHO BUILDWELL LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC141360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43482	1514150	DEEPAK KAPIL	NIHO CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184390	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43483	1552553	ASHOO KAPIL	NIHO CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184390	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43484	1514150	DEEPAK KAPIL	NIHO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	U45200DL2001PLC109525	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43485	1639309	JAYPRAKASH MANGTANI	NIHO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	U45200DL2001PLC109525	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43486	233608	HEMANT KHANDELWAL	NIHO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	U45200DL2001PLC109525	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43487	1236308	MURARI LAL	NIHO INFRASTRUTURAE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC141813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43488	1639309	JAYPRAKASH MANGTANI	NIHO INFRASTRUTURAE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC141813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43489	233608	HEMANT KHANDELWAL	NIHO INFRASTRUTURAE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC141813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43490	539371	POONAM KHANDELWAL	NIHO INFRASTRUTURAE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC141813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43491	5237466	TATSUNORI ORIMOTO	NIHON TRADING & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43492	6396971	YUTAKA ORIMOTO	NIHON TRADING & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43493	2426783	KAILASH RAM	NIJHAWAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC167081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43494	3525186	ARIF ALI	NIJHAWAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC167081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43495	1038408	SANJIV SACHDEVA	NIJI CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC019457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43496	2167035	SANGEETA SACHDEVA	NIJI CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC019457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43497	1185602	DINESH TREHAN	NIKASI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43498	988162	POOJA TREHAN	NIKASI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43499	3306133	NEERAJ GOYAL	NIKET REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC221006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43500	3370491	ANKUR GOYAL	NIKET REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC221006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43501	1591981	RAM SINGH	NIKHAR AGRO FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43502	203811	AMAN AHLUWALIA	NIKHAR AGRO FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43503	624514	ARVIND SINGH	NIKHAR AGRO FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43504	5315885	VIRENDER YADAV	NIKHIL CATERER SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC046664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43505	5315890	SANTOSH YADAV	NIKHIL CATERER SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC046664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43506	6896513	NAVEEN SAHAY	NIKHIL CHEMINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24119DL2003PTC123680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43507	7003542	SUMAN SAHAY	NIKHIL CHEMINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24119DL2003PTC123680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43508	7191434	SUMIT SAGAR	NIKHIL CHEMINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24119DL2003PTC123680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43509	356688	NAVIN JAIN	NIKHIL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43510	435725	PRAVEEN JAIN	NIKHIL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43511	1824606	NIKHIL JAIN	NIKHIL INFRA TECH LIMITED	U72200DL2008PLC182714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43512	2264069	GAURAV JAIN	NIKHIL INFRA TECH LIMITED	U72200DL2008PLC182714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43513	2274298	RAJENDER GOEL	NIKHIL INFRA TECH LIMITED	U72200DL2008PLC182714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43514	478183	ANIL JAIN	NIKHIL INFRA TECH LIMITED	U72200DL2008PLC182714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43515	2505600	NARESH SIRPAUL	NIKHIL OFFSET PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2006PTC152193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43516	2579631	NIKHIL SIRPAUL	NIKHIL OFFSET PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2006PTC152193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43517	76265	SANJAY PURI	NIKHIL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC117893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43518	76310	MONA PURI	NIKHIL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC117893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43519	1132903	VIJAY WALIA	NIKHIL SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43520	1133026	SUSHIL KUMAR	NIKHIL SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43521	1133216	KAVITA WALIYA	NIKHIL SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43522	1133248	JYOTI WALIA	NIKHIL SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43523	1133320	NIKHIL AHUWALIA	NIKHIL SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43524	1824606	NIKHIL JAIN	NIKHIL THERMOPLAST LIMITED	U25209DL2005PLC139506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43525	2918504	SANTOSH JAIN	NIKHIL THERMOPLAST LIMITED	U25209DL2005PLC139506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43526	356709	SUJATA JAIN	NIKHIL THERMOPLAST LIMITED	U25209DL2005PLC139506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43527	424239	ANSHUL JAIN	NIKHIL THERMOPLAST LIMITED	U25209DL2005PLC139506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43528	1508073	NIKHIL TRIPATHI	NIKHIL TRIPATHI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43529	1508090	NEELAM TRIPATHI	NIKHIL TRIPATHI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43530	1817487	BAL NIKHRA	NIKHRA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC187301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43531	2013588	ACHLA NIKHRA	NIKHRA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC187301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43532	539584	VIKKY CHOUHAN	NIKITA DECORATOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC134952	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43533	539598	KIRAN CHOUHAN	NIKITA DECORATOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC134952	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43534	1979002	MANOJ JAIN	NIKITA GOLD AND SILVER PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC214539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43535	3285623	RAJESH SETH	NIKITA GOLD AND SILVER PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2011PTC214539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43536	1667600	ALOK SINGH	NIKKI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC120533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43537	1667661	ANJALI SINGH	NIKKI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC120533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43538	1541070	ANAMIKA SINHA	NIKKIEHERA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC105178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43539	7486937	RANI SINHA	NIKKIEHERA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC105178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43540	5331720	RAJAB IQBAL	NIKKY HOME SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC239819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43541	5331741	MOHD ISHAQU	NIKKY HOME SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC239819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43542	3146484	VINAY KUMAR	NIKKY JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2010PTC207637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43543	3199632	SUMIT KUMAR	NIKKY JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2010PTC207637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43544	3146484	VINAY KUMAR	NIKKY PRINTING PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2010PTC207535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43545	3199632	SUMIT KUMAR	NIKKY PRINTING PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2010PTC207535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43546	3165329	ANAND ARYA	NILANCHAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43547	5071	LAKSHMAN	NILANCHAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43548	5071	LAKSHMAN	NILANJANA HOTELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2007PTC161682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43549	5712	ANIL SHARMA	NILANJANA HOTELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2007PTC161682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43550	2758029	RUCHI BAJAJ	NILANSH EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC213650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43551	6503904	JAGDISH BAJAJ	NILANSH EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC213650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43552	2193103	SIDDHESWAR	NILAY TRAXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51227DL2003PTC119195	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43553	723587	VINOD AGGARWAL	NILAY TRAXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51227DL2003PTC119195	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43554	1069625	VIVEK BAKSHI	NILAYAM INFRA TECH LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC164966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43555	748244	KASHI SHUKLA	NILAYAM INFRA TECH LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC164966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43556	945771	RADHIKA BAKSHI	NILAYAM INFRA TECH LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC164966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43557	3561953	ATUL KAPOOR	NILE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC224538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43558	3610446	ANJUM KAPOOR	NILE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC224538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43559	3050004	MOHINDER KADIAN	NILESH AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43560	3050026	KRISHNA KADIAN	NILESH AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43561	1845905	JEET KHEMKA	NILVIND PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2007PTC159140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43562	2853295	JASMER SINGH	NILVIND PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2007PTC159140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43563	2062889	RAJINDER NIRMAL	NIMANTRAN FRESH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190HR2009PTC039055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43564	2572353	SNEH LATA	NIMANTRAN FRESH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190HR2009PTC039055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43565	3635703	HARSH	NIMANTRAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2011PTC227444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43566	3635715	JYOTI KASHYAP	NIMANTRAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2011PTC227444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43567	2062875	SANDEEP SETIA	NIMANTRAN NETWORK CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2008PTC037703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43568	2062889	RAJINDER NIRMAL	NIMANTRAN NETWORK CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2008PTC037703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43569	2274566	MANISH KUMAR	NIMBHERIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2008PTC038251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43570	2274677	KAILASH CHAND	NIMBHERIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2008PTC038251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43571	2971743	DINESH SINGH	NIMBLES BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC201519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43572	7570173	PINKI RAGHAV	NIMBLES BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC201519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43573	1162580	LATA GUPTA	NIMBUS APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC147644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43574	1162627	SHIV GUPTA	NIMBUS APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC147644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43575	6401103	SANJAY BHARGAWA	NIMBUS CINEVISTA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2011PTC214933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43576	6789819	VINITA BHARGAV	NIMBUS CINEVISTA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2011PTC214933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43577	1536656	DALIP SINGH	NIMBUS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2007PTC037398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43578	1683181	MUKESH KUMAR	NIMBUS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2007PTC037398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43579	1193683	MANOJ SHARMA	NIMBUS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC153465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43580	1193859	MAN MOHAN SWAMI	NIMBUS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC153465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43581	3217524	NAWAL KISHORE	NIMBUS LAND DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC211160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43582	3232972	NEK SINGH	NIMBUS LAND DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC211160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43583	111523	ROHIT GOYAL	NIMBUS REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2003PTC119971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43584	111613	SURESH GOYAL	NIMBUS REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2003PTC119971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43585	1195852	RAVI AGARWAL	NIMBUS TECHNO PVT LTD	U29309DL1999PTC101462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43586	1195923	KIRAN AGARWAL	NIMBUS TECHNO PVT LTD	U29309DL1999PTC101462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43587	166020	DEVANG SHAH	NIMBUS TRANSPORT INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2011PTC220502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43588	3537690	RAKESH TIWARI	NIMBUS TRANSPORT INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2011PTC220502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43589	3407195	NATASHA CHONA	NIMEESHA FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2011PTC217995	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43590	3407501	SAMEER CHONA	NIMEESHA FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2011PTC217995	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43591	6904837	PAWAN JAIN	NIMERIT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43592	6940512	VIRENDER PAL	NIMERIT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC224799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43593	1610864	NARENDER SHARMA	NIMEX SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2008PTC184853	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43594	2320389	PIYUSH SHARMA	NIMEX SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2008PTC184853	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43595	2320398	VANDANA BHANDARI	NIMEX SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2008PTC184853	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43596	2265262	VINDHYACHAL VINAY	NIMI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC195717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43597	2809515	ARVIND SINGH	NIMI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC195717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43598	2809531	KIRAN DEVI	NIMI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC195717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43599	2454682	ATUL AGARWAL	NIMI IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43600	6623992	ANURADHA AGARWAL	NIMI IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43601	5186078	PRIYANKA KUMARI	NIMIRA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC231788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43602	5188687	RAM ROY	NIMIRA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC231788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43603	5203482	GANGA PRASAD	NIMSYS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43604	5251905	KAMLA DEVI	NIMSYS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43605	10518	MOHAMMED QURESHI	NIN SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC126259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43606	1054830	NADIRA QURESHI	NIN SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC126259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43607	1142189	KULDEEP KAPUR	NINA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010274	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43608	2004439	AJIT MAKER	NINA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010274	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43609	2004501	JUPINDER MAKER	NINA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010274	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43610	2786810	SATISH GUPTA	NINA TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43611	2787432	NEENA GUPTA	NINA TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43612	5294855	ROHIT MALIK	NINE CORPORATE HEALTHCARE STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC238075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43613	6681249	RICHA KHATTAR	NINE CORPORATE HEALTHCARE STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC238075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43614	176978	NIPUN ARORA	NINE NORTH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC210662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43615	2262000	MANOJ GUPTA	NINE NORTH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC210662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43616	2739889	PARUL CHANDRA	NINE NORTH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC210662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43617	6658	SUNIL AGGARWAL	NINE NORTH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC210662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43618	2822961	RISHU SINGH	NINE PILLARS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2010PTC197861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43619	2824199	UJJWAL VISHAL	NINE PILLARS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2010PTC197861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43620	1958842	SUMESH WADHWA	NINE SPHERES TELEFILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC181645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43621	359838	RAJNISH HANDA	NINE SPHERES TELEFILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC181645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43622	758991	BAL MALIK	NINE SPHERES TELEFILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC181645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43623	767314	SANJAY ADLAKHA	NINE SPHERES TELEFILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC181645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43624	2505445	PRADIP BANERJEE	NINE STAR HOSPITALITY AND ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC187572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43625	2505506	NEERAJ KUMAR	NINE STAR HOSPITALITY AND ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC187572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43626	6560931	KHUSHBOO KUMARI	NINE STAR HOSPITALITY AND ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC187572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43627	1824369	UMESH SINGH	NINE TELECOM SOLUTION AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC178383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43628	1998178	UDHEY SINGH	NINE TELECOM SOLUTION AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC178383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43629	1998221	RAJESH KHANNA	NINE TELECOM SOLUTION AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC178383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43630	482296	AMIT VITHAL	NINE TELECOM SOLUTION AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC178383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43631	2240421	MUKESH NIGAM	NINE VISION IT CORPORATES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43632	2878154	RAVINDER SINGH	NINE VISION IT CORPORATES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43633	2621828	FARHAN MALIK	NINE WONDER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43634	2684792	ASLAM MALIK	NINE WONDER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43635	5176172	TAUFEEQUE KHAN	NINE YARDS CLOTHINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC231784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43636	908595	GANESH	NINE YARDS CLOTHINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC231784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43637	1734117	ROHIT NAGAR	NINE12 FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2011PTC216783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43638	3488692	AMIT CHAUHAN	NINE12 FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2011PTC216783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43639	6400230	SHASHI KANT	NINEPLUS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC204938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43640	6400412	ANGOORI DEVI	NINEPLUS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC204938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43641	1097579	HARJEET SINGH	NINESTAR AUTOMOTIVEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2003PTC121519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43642	1097666	GURCHARAN SINGH	NINESTAR AUTOMOTIVEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2003PTC121519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43643	944541	SUNEET KAUR	NINESTAR AUTOMOTIVEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2003PTC121519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43644	3073119	JAI KHULLAR	NINETEC COMFORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC215396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43645	3426045	VIRENDER KHULLAR	NINETEC COMFORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC215396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43646	3303971	SANJAY KUMAR	NINETY NINE BIRTHDAY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43647	3380919	AMIT AGARWAL	NINETY NINE BIRTHDAY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43648	3150249	DHIRENDRA DIXIT	NINETYNINEMONEY NETWORK MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC220997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43649	3544191	VARUN KUMAR	NINETYNINEMONEY NETWORK MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC220997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43650	3545133	SACHIN SHARMA	NINETYNINEMONEY NETWORK MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC220997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43651	801067	VIRENDER MEHTA	NINEX AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43652	807176	SURENDER MEHTA	NINEX AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43653	807980	SATISH MEHTA	NINEX AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43654	6798838	AARTI	NINJA HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PLC195998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43655	6845311	ANIL KUMAR	NINJA HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PLC195998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43656	6872214	CHANDAN BANSRAJ GAUTAM	NINJA HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PLC195998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43657	6972416	MOHD	NINJA HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PLC195998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43658	2937615	RAJIVE KUMAR	NINJA HOTELS LIMITED	U55204DL2009PLC187087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43659	7802565	GOPAL MALHOTRA	NINJA HOTELS LIMITED	U55204DL2009PLC187087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43660	7853350	DEEP SINGH	NINJA HOTELS LIMITED	U55204DL2009PLC187087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43661	7853371	VIRENDER METHA	NINJA HOTELS LIMITED	U55204DL2009PLC187087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43662	1106122	BRIJ GUPTA	NINJA MEDIA LIMITD	U74900DL2009PLC192510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43663	2926065	ANSHUL GUPTA	NINJA MEDIA LIMITD	U74900DL2009PLC192510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43664	3158551	HARI GUPTA	NINJA MEDIA LIMITD	U74900DL2009PLC192510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43665	1106122	BRIJ GUPTA	NINJA SPIRITS LIMITED	U15540DL2009PLC191992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43666	2926065	ANSHUL GUPTA	NINJA SPIRITS LIMITED	U15540DL2009PLC191992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43667	3158551	HARI GUPTA	NINJA SPIRITS LIMITED	U15540DL2009PLC191992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43668	2689760	DEEPAK AGRAWAL	NINJA STEELS LIMITED	U27310DL2008PLC186103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43669	2689876	NIVEDITA BISHT	NINJA STEELS LIMITED	U27310DL2008PLC186103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43670	2937615	RAJIVE KUMAR	NINJA STEELS LIMITED	U27310DL2008PLC186103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43671	3298997	NAVEEN KUMAR	NIO SOFT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC211052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43672	3299162	KRISHAN KANT	NIO SOFT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC211052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43673	6469167	MUKESH NUNA	NIO SOFT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC211052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43674	1263457	PRAMOD SINGH	NIPARTH REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160843	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43675	947138	NEETU SINGH	NIPARTH REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160843	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43676	2673150	NIPON DHOLUA	NIPON BDK COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC207988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43677	3126789	BARNALI DHOLUA	NIPON BDK COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC207988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43678	3383820	SHIMPEI UEBAYASHI	NIPPON INDIA IRON AND STEEL PRIVATELIMITED	U28113DL2011PTC219239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43679	3404044	TAKESHI UEBAYASHI	NIPPON INDIA IRON AND STEEL PRIVATELIMITED	U28113DL2011PTC219239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43680	3038199	RAJESH YADAV	NIPUN LANDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2005PTC134018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43681	6441204	SEEMA YADAV	NIPUN LANDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2005PTC134018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43682	120941	ALOK AGRAWAL	NIPUN MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062074	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43683	121071	SADHNA AGRAWAL	NIPUN MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062074	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43684	211927	BRIJ AGRAWAL	NIPUN MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062074	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43685	1525292	SUDESH KUMAR	NIPUNJ INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC190201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43686	1983527	VIPIN SHARMA	NIPUNJ INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC190201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43687	1619168	PRADEEP SHARMA	NIPUNN ART AND GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC139435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43688	1536106	EITY SHARMA	NIRA(SALES)INDIA PVT LTD	U51909DL1963PTC003883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43689	1536128	SANDEEP SHARMA	NIRA(SALES)INDIA PVT LTD	U51909DL1963PTC003883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43690	1902852	SANJAY KOUL	NIRAL BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC171228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43691	1902879	VANDANA KOUL	NIRAL BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC171228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43692	2378803	SUKHBIR SINGH	NIRANJAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43693	2806844	RAJESH KUMAR	NIRANJAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43694	5321785	ASHISH BANSAL	NIRGUN DEVELOPERS & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC240612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43695	5321794	ASHA SHARMA	NIRGUN DEVELOPERS & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC240612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43696	717876	LEELA JOSHI	NIRGUN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67120DL1996PLC077688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43697	7128404	KAVITA	NIRMAAN BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43698	7128421	KULDEEP SINGH	NIRMAAN BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43699	142862	NEERAJ GOENKA	NIRMAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43700	2181860	ANIRUDH GOENKA	NIRMAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43701	377638	SANTOSH GOENKA	NIRMAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43702	2030654	GANESH KUMAR	NIRMAL GANGA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43703	2033909	NIRMAL GUPTA	NIRMAL GANGA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43704	3161118	AJAY GUPTA	NIRMAL INFRAPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC207459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43705	3161151	OM GUPTA	NIRMAL INFRAPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC207459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43706	3297621	BRAJ KISHOR	NIRMAL LIFELINE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC042603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43707	3299195	NIRMAL MISHRA	NIRMAL LIFELINE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC042603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43708	3349630	KUMAR MANJEET	NIRMAL NEER PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2011PTC213079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43709	3626057	DEVNANDAN SINHA	NIRMAL NEER PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2011PTC213079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43710	2311351	RAM KUMAR	NIRMAL POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43711	2391348	NIRMLA RANI	NIRMAL POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43712	2419775	RAJVIR MANPHOOL	NIRMAL POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43713	2945376	NIRMALA RANA	NIRMAL SURAKHA & MAINTENANCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43714	2945410	KULDIP RANA	NIRMAL SURAKHA & MAINTENANCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43715	5311235	SANDEEP SRIVASTAVA	NIRMAL VIDYA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2012PTC046928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43716	5311238	PRADEEP	NIRMAL VIDYA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2012PTC046928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43717	284894	RAJEEV JAIN	NIRMAN CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC239875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43718	728269	SARYU YADAV	NIRMAN CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC239875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43719	5108630	MADHURI JHA	NIRMAN FIRE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2011PTC229084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43720	5108634	RISHI JHA	NIRMAN FIRE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2011PTC229084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43721	2059577	VIJAYENDRA SINGH	NIRMAN MEDIAVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43722	3356482	MANISHA SHREE	NIRMAN MEDIAVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43723	2554539	MALAY MOHANTY	NIRMANIKA NUTECH ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43724	2615139	NAMITA MOHANTY	NIRMANIKA NUTECH ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43725	2897936	MOHIT MITTAL	NIRMAYAL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC200062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43726	2897941	MANOJ AGGARWAL	NIRMAYAL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC200062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43727	2131179	ROMI KOHLI	NIROS TRAVELS LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC051212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43728	2177368	SUUNIL KOHLI	NIROS TRAVELS LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC051212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43729	3208698	SAMRITI KOHLI	NIROS TRAVELS LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC051212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43730	2292596	SANJEEV NAIN	NIROSS CONSULATANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2007PTC157983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43731	2292597	RAJESH LOHCHAB	NIROSS CONSULATANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2007PTC157983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43732	5212209	ANUP PANDEY	NIRVANA CATERING AND HOLIDAY PLANNERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC233730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43733	5212219	KALPANA DEVI	NIRVANA CATERING AND HOLIDAY PLANNERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC233730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43734	3348968	ARUN KUMAR	NIRVANA CONSULTING AND TRAININGSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITD	U74999DL2011PTC214875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43735	3352803	GOBINDA SAHA	NIRVANA CONSULTING AND TRAININGSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITD	U74999DL2011PTC214875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43736	1228686	VIBHOR MITTAL	NIRVANA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC144028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43737	1654227	SVAPANIL MISHRA	NIRVANA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC144028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43738	3055007	MONU THOMAS	NIRVANA GETAWAY TOURS N TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC205193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43739	5331767	JOSE MELBIN	NIRVANA GETAWAY TOURS N TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC205193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43740	5331774	VANDANA MENON	NIRVANA GETAWAY TOURS N TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC205193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43741	1055426	HARMINDER SALUJA	NIRVANA HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC173906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43742	1983882	UDAY CHANDELA	NIRVANA HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC173906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43743	972663	VIPI MAHAJAN	NIRVANA HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC173906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43744	1654227	SVAPANIL MISHRA	NIRVANA INFOCOM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC165094	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43745	1654274	ABHISHEK MISHRA	NIRVANA INFOCOM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC165094	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43746	6810659	RAHUL UPADHYAY	NIRVANA PROPBUILT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC224235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43747	7569501	SANTOSH GUPTA	NIRVANA PROPBUILT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC224235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43748	2065994	ROHIT CHOWDHARY	NIRVANA SPA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43749	2066004	MUNISH KUMAR	NIRVANA SPA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43750	2331365	RAQUEL NOVAIS	NIRVANA SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43751	2790351	MAURO FEDERICI	NIRVANA SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43752	2464779	SANJEEV KUMAR	NIRVANA TECHNOBUILDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC186257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43753	3591079	AMITA	NIRVANA TECHNOBUILDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC186257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43754	1487810	GURNAM SINGH	NIRVANA TELE-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43755	1882003	DAYAL SINGH	NIRVANA TELE-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43756	2014061	VIDYA TOMAR	NIRVIKAR IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17124DL2008PTC175375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43757	2972356	LAKHPATI SINGH	NIRVIKAR IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17124DL2008PTC175375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43758	2650652	REBECCA JOHN	NIRVANA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC191198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43759	2650693	SANDEEP JAGGI	NIRVANA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC191198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43760	3523863	MUHAMMEDALI KANIYAT	NISA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC219308	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43761	3523866	SAINABA ALI	NISA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC219308	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43762	3354377	NILIMA ADHIKARY	NISAT CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC213126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43763	3354387	SATYAJIT ADHIKARY	NISAT CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC213126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43764	3354434	DEBASHISH MONDAL	NISAT CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC213126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43765	2097586	ASHOK NAGPAL	NISCO IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL1998PTC093101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43766	2487848	SHOBHA NAGPAL	NISCO IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL1998PTC093101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43767	1060871	RAJEEV MITTAL	NISHA MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2005PTC137861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43768	1060912	ARCHNA MITTAL	NISHA MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2005PTC137861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43769	1934619	FEROZ ALAM	NISHA SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43770	1934881	WASIM ALVI	NISHA SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43771	1934888	SAMRAT SINGH	NISHA SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43772	3073692	BALRAJ BHUPINDER	NISHA SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43773	419732	REENA SHARMA	NISHANT SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC144145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43774	427453	MEENA SHARMA	NISHANT SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC144145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43775	428259	BRIJESH SHARMA	NISHANT SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC144145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43776	2557743	DINESH CHAND	NISHANT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43777	2557762	HARISH CHAND	NISHANT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43778	1797708	NISHANT TIWARI	NISHANT VOYAGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC171322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43779	1891612	KAPIL MEHTA	NISHANT VOYAGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC171322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43780	2082160	RAMAN DHAWAN	NISHAT PROFESSIONAL STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2008PTC037748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43781	2082192	JITENDER SINGH	NISHAT PROFESSIONAL STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2008PTC037748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43782	2725587	NISHCHAL SINGH	NISHCHAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC200939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43783	7663415	MEGHA SINGH	NISHCHAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC200939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43784	3638438	JAGMINDER SINGH	NISHCHAL INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC044239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43785	3638444	NARENDRA SINGH	NISHCHAL INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC044239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43786	13751	SONAL GARG	NISHIKA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046765	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43787	13781	NEERAJ GARG	NISHIKA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046765	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43788	1102841	JASVINDER KAUR	NISHIMA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2002PTC114288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43789	162351	DAVINDER KOHLI	NISHIMA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2002PTC114288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43790	270706	MAHINDER SONI	NISHIMA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2002PTC114288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43791	270733	HARDEEP SONI	NISHIMA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2002PTC114288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43792	1328270	RAJ GULIA	NISHKOMAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43793	1147865	SANJAY CHAUDHARY	NISHTHA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC093087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43794	1627491	VISHAL GARG	NISHTHA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC093087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43795	182669	SUDESH JAAIN	NISHU AGRICO LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43796	182713	SUNITA JAIN	NISHU AGRICO LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43797	182724	NISSCHAL JAAIN	NISHU AGRICO LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43798	3257963	SANDEEP KUMAR	NISHU SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2010PTC041530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43799	3258214	SATBIR SINGH	NISHU SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2010PTC041530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43800	1851505	SARDAR SINGH	NISTHA HOUSING AND INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC192568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43801	2909959	DEVENDRA CHAUHAN	NISTHA HOUSING AND INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC192568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43802	1002559	UDAL RAJORA	NITAM PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43803	1829722	RAJEEV RAJOURA	NITAM PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43804	1829793	SANJEEV RAJORA	NITAM PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43805	2174047	NITASHA PURI	NITASHA EDUCATION & TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2008PTC181315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43806	861982	KAMAL PURI	NITASHA EDUCATION & TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2008PTC181315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43807	1711959	PAWAN TALWAR	NITCO FLOORINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51432DL2008PTC177220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43808	3607701	BALJIT BINDRA	NITCO FLOORINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51432DL2008PTC177220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43809	1711959	PAWAN TALWAR	NITCO MINING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960DL1993PTC053040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43810	1915560	SHALINI TALWAR	NITCO MINING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960DL1993PTC053040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43811	1615057	RAVINDER KUMAR	NITI CHITS PVT LTD	U74899DL1979PTC009978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43812	1784342	ASHOK JAIN	NITI CHITS PVT LTD	U74899DL1979PTC009978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43813	1751040	SURESH NIGAM	NITI ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC169003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43814	1763116	BRIJESH KUMAR	NITI ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC169003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43815	1784342	ASHOK JAIN	NITI FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LIMITED	U65993DL1982PLC013996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43816	1679284	VINOD AGGARWAL	NITIKA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43817	1679291	SAROJ AGGARWAL	NITIKA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43818	1577990	ASHOK MAHAJAN	NITIN APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC157360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43819	814019	NARESH MOOLCHANDANI	NITIN APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC157360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43820	814052	VEENA MOOLCHANDANI	NITIN APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC157360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43821	85075	NITIN GUPTA	NITIN PRINT AND PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2004PTC130032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43822	85124	RAMESH GUPTA	NITIN PRINT AND PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2004PTC130032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43823	1044330	SUNITA GUPTA	NITIN TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43824	85075	NITIN GUPTA	NITIN TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43825	85124	RAMESH GUPTA	NITIN TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43826	2467966	RAMJI LAL	NITISH FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2012PTC240249	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43827	2467982	AJAY GAUR	NITISH FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2012PTC240249	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43828	5305313	RAVI GAUR	NITISH FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2012PTC240249	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43829	5305315	VIJAY KUMAR	NITISH FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2012PTC240249	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43830	7154201	JITENDRA DEV	NITISHREE RESIDENCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43831	2271551	JAYAKRISHNAN NAIR	NITRO LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC193038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43832	2724312	BINDU KARIPPALIL	NITRO LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC193038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43833	1849237	SUSHMA TRIPATHI	NITROX ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC218872	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43834	395840	ARVIND TRIPATHI	NITROX ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC218872	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43835	3506513	NITIN SOLANKI	NITSOL HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC219902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43836	3506519	RANBIR SINGH	NITSOL HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2011PTC219902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43837	2997031	KAPIL MEHRA	NITYA BOOK ONLINE TICKET PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC201994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43838	2997042	AMIT MEHRA	NITYA BOOK ONLINE TICKET PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC201994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43839	2473622	AJAY SHARMA	NITYA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43840	2473628	SUNDER SHARMA	NITYA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43841	5237036	MANISH MITTAL	NITYA FACILITIES SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC234162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43842	5237044	ARUN MITTAL	NITYA FACILITIES SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC234162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43843	125014	DEEPAK CHAWLA	NITYA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC170030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43844	1803109	JAWAHAR GAUTAM	NITYA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC170030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43845	1705164	YOGINDER KUMAR	NITYA SALES COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC161870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43846	525978	MADAN MOHAN	NITYA SALES COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC161870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43847	3061703	MUNEER ALAM	NITZA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43848	3061706	WASEEM SABRI	NITZA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43849	482454	VINAYAK JAIN	NIVA RUBBER PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43850	482473	MANJU JAIN	NIVA RUBBER PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43851	482495	HIMANSHU PATNAIK	NIVA RUBBER PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43852	3291828	SHALINI CHOUDHARY	NIVADIA DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31100DL2012PTC237962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43853	3301964	YOGENDRA CHOUDHRY	NIVADIA DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31100DL2012PTC237962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43854	1305206	MANOJ GOYAL	NIVARAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43855	1435816	MANISH GOEL	NIVARAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43856	2597894	DHRUV SINGH	NIVEDITA CREATIONS & FILM MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U22130DL2009PTC189549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43857	2611115	NIVEDITA PATHAK	NIVEDITA CREATIONS & FILM MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U22130DL2009PTC189549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43858	2483840	GYANENDRA CHANDRA	NIVEDITA INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION &TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC186756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43859	2483856	NIVEDITA DAS	NIVEDITA INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION &TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC186756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43860	2975527	RAJEEV SAXENA	NIVIO CLOUD COMPUTING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2011FTC219064	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43861	6409103	STEFANO ALBERICO	NIVIO CLOUD COMPUTING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2011FTC219064	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43862	6550101	SANTOSH KUMAR	NIVIO CLOUD COMPUTING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2011FTC219064	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43863	6409103	STEFANO ALBERICO	NIVIO TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43864	6550101	SANTOSH KUMAR	NIVIO TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43865	3123536	RAJ KUMAR	NIVODHITA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC209151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43866	3159159	SUMAN HAZARI	NIVODHITA EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC209151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43867	1295203	ABHISHEK DESHPANDE	NIWARA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC215389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43868	1323335	KAMALKISHOR JAISWAL	NIWARA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC215389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43869	1495858	PREM GUPTA	NIWARA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC215389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43870	2736232	RAJNEESH NAGAR	NIX LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43871	2737168	PRITI NAGAR	NIX LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43872	6829135	GAURAV ARORA	NIX LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43873	2186082	MANISH KUMAR	NIXON SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC179294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43874	2299081	SANKET KUMAR	NIXON SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC179294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43875	5102235	NEHA	NJ GROUP OF SECURITY AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2011PTC044195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43876	5102236	HARJIT SINGH	NJ GROUP OF SECURITY AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2011PTC044195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43877	2626079	NOEL KHAKA	NJT EXODUS GLOBAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43878	2629737	GANESH THAPA	NJT EXODUS GLOBAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43879	2629750	JOHNFIN CHARLES EDWARD WILLIAMS	NJT EXODUS GLOBAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43880	2626079	NOEL KHAKA	NJT EXODUS TRAVELS AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43881	2629737	GANESH THAPA	NJT EXODUS TRAVELS AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43882	2629750	JOHNFIN CHARLES EDWARD WILLIAMS	NJT EXODUS TRAVELS AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43883	2832892	NAYOUNG KIM	NJV ABRASIVE & PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24220HR2010PTC040074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43884	2875673	VIJAY SINGH	NJV ABRASIVE & PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24220HR2010PTC040074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43885	5332576	SULTAN SINGH	NJV ABRASIVE & PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24220HR2010PTC040074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43886	2679128	NAZIA SERAJ	NK COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2009PTC191656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43887	2679225	RASHID KHAN	NK COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2009PTC191656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43888	1895873	BHARAT KUMAR	NK INFOSOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43889	1968323	RAJESH NAGAR	NK INFOSOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43890	2019520	MANOJ KUMAR	NK INFOSOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43891	2947826	KULDIP SINGH	NK WORDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43892	2947918	NIKHIL VAID	NK WORDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43893	3371907	SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN	NKH INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC219809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43894	3506072	LAMA HUSSAIN	NKH INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC219809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43895	3371907	SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN	NKH PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2011PTC219896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43896	3506072	LAMA HUSSAIN	NKH PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2011PTC219896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43897	5196733	BHUVNESHWARI	NKN CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43898	5196758	NITENDRA SHARMA	NKN CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43899	5196772	RAMANUJ	NKN CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43900	3502939	REKHA SHARMA	NKS CIVIL STRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC043330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43901	3502951	NARESH KUMAR	NKS CIVIL STRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC043330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43902	1921442	NEELAM GUPTA	NKS CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC179633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43903	2054224	KARUNANIDHI SHRUTHILAYA	NKS CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC179633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43904	2087235	SARADHA RADHAKRISHNAN	NKS CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC179633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43905	1517224	KAILASH SINGLA	NKS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43906	3483793	GAURAV SINGLA	NKS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43907	3483812	JITENDER GARG	NKS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43908	1240716	BALJEET LOGANI	NKS EXPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC160414	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43909	6614373	GURPREET SINGH	NKS EXPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC160414	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43910	2579382	NITIN SINGLA	NKS STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2009PTC039642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43911	2729780	MANU LAL	NKS STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2009PTC039642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43912	1824428	SANJIV AGGARWAL	NKT CABLES (INDIA) LIMITED	U31300DL2008PLC184706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43913	293193	ASHOK KUMAR	NKT CABLES (INDIA) LIMITED	U31300DL2008PLC184706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43914	293268	KANAN BALA	NKT CABLES (INDIA) LIMITED	U31300DL2008PLC184706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43915	7834762	SANJAY ARORA	NKT CABLES (INDIA) LIMITED	U31300DL2008PLC184706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43916	3421586	LILA NEWPANE	NL INFO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43917	3421724	NAVNEET KUMAR	NL INFO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC042143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43918	1940115	PETR CHUBAROV	NL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52510DL2008PTC181941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43919	1940145	RUSLAN KARIMOV	NL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52510DL2008PTC181941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43920	2921419	TAKHELLAMBAM SINGH	NLWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC199535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43921	2928747	MEGHA HAObIJAM	NLWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC199535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43922	1330769	HARBIR CHADHA	NM WINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15520DL2008PTC177421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43923	758499	SAURABH GOEL	NM WINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15520DL2008PTC177421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43924	1400614	DHARMENDRA TRIPATHI	NMC BIOPHARM LIMITED	U24231DL2002PLC114170	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43925	152598	NAVEEN CHAUDHRI	NMC BIOPHARM LIMITED	U24231DL2002PLC114170	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43926	6752731	VINOD BHARGAVA	NMC BIOPHARM LIMITED	U24231DL2002PLC114170	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43927	1402346	AMITA CHAUDHRI	NMC IMAGING AND DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2005PTC132652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43928	152598	NAVEEN CHAUDHRI	NMC IMAGING AND DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2005PTC132652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43929	1402346	AMITA CHAUDHRI	NMC-SKY DIAGNOSTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43930	152598	NAVEEN CHAUDHRI	NMC-SKY DIAGNOSTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43931	5230307	MANISH DUBEY	NMR PUBLICITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43932	5230323	VIMAL MISHRA	NMR PUBLICITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC233561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43933	3133883	PIYUSH CHOUDHARY	NMS BROADBAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC207020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43934	5276908	HARISH CHOUDHARY	NMS BROADBAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC207020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43935	5314677	ANIL	NN EARTH MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2012PTC046650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43936	5314685	KAJAL	NN EARTH MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2012PTC046650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43937	2127566	NARESH SHARMA	NN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43938	3101240	NITISH BHARDWAJ	NN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43939	1552994	NEHA GAMBHIR	NN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43940	1869652	NIDHI GHAI	NN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43941	123980	NIKHIL BANSAL	NN KASVVI INDIA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2012PTC046130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43942	2089080	NANCY BANSAL	NN KASVVI INDIA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2012PTC046130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43943	3035457	JYOTI SAXENA	NNB INVESTIGATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2006PTC146305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43944	405949	BIJAN BISWAL	NNB INVESTIGATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2006PTC146305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43945	6470265	FAIZ AHMAD	NNP INFRA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43946	7120841	MANISHA CHOUDHARY	NNP INFRA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43947	3156384	MUKUL SHARMA	NO SINGLE POINT FAILURE DATA SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43948	3156406	VIVEK SHARMA	NO SINGLE POINT FAILURE DATA SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43949	5127843	SHANTI VERMA	NO WORRY NO TENSIONHEALTHCARE PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2011PTC228670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43950	950685	SANDEEP VOHRA	NO WORRY NO TENSIONHEALTHCARE PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2011PTC228670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43951	2824334	RABINDRA DUTT	NOBILITY CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC198615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43952	2834529	KAMAL ARORA	NOBILITY CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC198615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43953	2924692	KAMAL JAIN	NOBILITY CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC198615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43954	2329886	SACHITANAND NIMMA	NOBLE CITIZEN SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43955	31710	SUBINDER KHURANA	NOBLE CITIZEN SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43956	3497452	NIKHIL NIMMA	NOBLE CITIZEN SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72900HR2011PTC042777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43957	711621	ROOPESH SEHGAL	NOBLE DISTRIBUTORS PVT LTD	U74899DL1988PTC030820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43958	711646	KAPIL SEHGAL	NOBLE DISTRIBUTORS PVT LTD	U74899DL1988PTC030820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43959	2768906	RANJEET BISEN	NOBLE FASTO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43960	2791915	MOHINI SHIVPURI	NOBLE FASTO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43961	1484134	SUMAN SHARMA	NOBLE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC147133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43962	514074	RAKESH SHARMA	NOBLE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC147133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43963	7247058	SUKHDEO SHARMA	NOBLE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC147133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43964	2306253	JOHANN JOOSTE JACOBS	NOBLE MINERAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2004PTC131452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43965	2306284	DUNCAN MCBAIN	NOBLE MINERAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2004PTC131452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43966	2326397	SWAPAN HALDAR	NOBLE MINERAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2004PTC131452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43967	6938820	PRADEEP MISHRA	NOBLE RAY HOPE FOUNDATION	U85110DL2009NPL188750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43968	3612211	BHIM BATRA	NOBLE STITCH ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U18100DL2011PTC225689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43969	3612215	SHRIRAM VERMA	NOBLE STITCH ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U18100DL2011PTC225689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

43970	1405470	MAHTAB SINGH	NOBLE VIEW HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2009PTC039605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43971	1646377	MANOJ KUMAR	NOBLE VIEW HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2009PTC039605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43972	174410	ISHWAR SINGH	NODAI SEEDS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2005PTC135198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43973	174458	NIRMALA SINGH	NODAI SEEDS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2005PTC135198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43974	174502	MANDEEP JOON	NODAI SEEDS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2005PTC135198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43975	174551	ANUPAM JOON	NODAI SEEDS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2005PTC135198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43976	1149169	RAMANAND YADAV	NODENS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43977	2285451	MUNISH ARORA	NODENS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43978	2909950	RAJESH BAWEJA	NODENS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43979	2909969	MOHAN BAIRWA	NODENS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43980	2909984	PANKAJ VERMA	NODENS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43981	7486680	RAJESH BAWEJA	NODENS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43982	3157340	VIVEK VIKRAM	NOETIC FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC207525	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43983	3157357	ABHISHEK VIKRAM	NOETIC FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC207525	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43984	3347807	ABHINAV GUPTA	NOGLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43985	3393073	SIDDHARTH GOYAL	NOGLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43986	7483630	ANJNA GUPTA	NOGLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43987	7488552	SHASHI GOYAL	NOGLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43988	3023586	RAJ KHURANA	NOIDA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC131904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43989	3023612	LALIT WADHWA	NOIDA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC131904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43990	3030996	HARISH MAGON	NOIDA CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60210DL2010PTC207605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43991	3039537	DHIRAJ MAGAN	NOIDA CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60210DL2010PTC207605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43992	3054554	NARESH CHAUHAN	NOIDA CATERERS & DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43993	631880	NARENDRA SINGH	NOIDA CATERERS & DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43994	7313305	NAVEEN KUMAR	NOIDA GOLDEN TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63090DL2009PTC187019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43995	7332692	VISHNU VERMA	NOIDA GOLDEN TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63090DL2009PTC187019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43996	3218750	VIKRANT CHAUHAN	NOIDA HITECH BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC211534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43997	3265314	KRISHNA CHAUHAN	NOIDA HITECH BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC211534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43998	1835228	RAJESH GHOSHAL	NOIDA LUXURY HOTEL AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC161230	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
43999	301350	MADHAB DAW	NOIDA LUXURY HOTEL AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC161230	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44000	506066	AMAR SINGLA	NOIDA PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1996PTC081990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44001	506206	RAKESH KUMAR	NOIDA PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1996PTC081990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44002	2960503	DILIP SINGH	NOIDA RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2000PTC106035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44003	3046708	CHANDRAHARSHA ANGRE	NOIDA RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2000PTC106035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44004	2663735	SUMAN PORWAL	NOIDA VEGETABLES & FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC191615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44005	2663757	KRISHNA KANTI	NOIDA VEGETABLES & FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC191615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44006	1983882	UDAY CHANDELA	NOMAD HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC043241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44007	3527515	NITIN SHARMA	NOMAD HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC043241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44008	3527516	MUKESH SHARMA	NOMAD HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2011PTC043241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44009	1658175	CHANDER BHARDWAJ	NOMEDIC REVELATION AND TOUR MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC167833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44010	1658201	AMIT JOON	NOMEDIC REVELATION AND TOUR MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC167833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44011	1871686	VIJAY GUPTA	NON STOP TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44012	1871697	TPASYA GUPTA	NON STOP TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44013	2503102	ANITA SINGHAL	NONI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC178392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44014	2789095	ANIL SINGHAL	NONI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC178392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44015	121364	JATINDER PAL KANWAR	NOOR GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC083176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44016	121715	KULWANT SINGH	NOOR GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC083176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44017	2982809	MOHD RAQIM	NOOR WEAVENTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2010PTC201840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44018	2982826	MOHD KASIM	NOOR WEAVENTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2010PTC201840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44019	5231615	MOHD SIDDIQUI	NOORAIN EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC233658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44020	5231756	MOHD SHOAIB	NOORAIN EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC233658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44021	3507337	MOHD WASIM	NOORI BROTHERS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2011PTC218102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44022	3507429	SANJAY SINGH	NOORI BROTHERS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2011PTC218102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44023	2623205	NARPAL SINGH	NOP EZMA GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44024	2623216	VARUN JUNEJA	NOP EZMA GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44025	3046406	OMPAL SINGH	NOP EZMA GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44026	3046415	PIYUSH KAKKAR	NOP EZMA GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44027	3630416	HARJIT SEKHON	NORDIC MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2011PTC227191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44028	3630423	GURSHARN SEKHON	NORDIC MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2011PTC227191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44029	2610224	NEERAJ KOHLI	NORMAN WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC205111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44030	3073357	MAMTA KOHLI	NORMAN WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC205111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44031	3117892	KUNWARPAL BHARDWAJ	NORMAN WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC205111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44032	1083625	SHIV CHAUDHARY	NORMAS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC189929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44033	2591187	SHEFALI CHAUDHARY	NORMAS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC189929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44034	66418	ASHOK ABROL	NORSO LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19129DL1998PTC097385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44035	779978	KULDEEP TICKOO	NORSO LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19129DL1998PTC097385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44036	5250871	PAWAN KUMAR	NORTAN ASIA SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC234909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44037	803473	SANJEEV KUMAR	NORTAN ASIA SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2012PTC234909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44038	1314760	SAMITH CHOWDHURY	NORTH EAST ARUNACHAL AGRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2008PTC181552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44039	1314795	ATUL GOYAL	NORTH EAST ARUNACHAL AGRO POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2008PTC181552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44040	5152274	MARIA MANGTE	NORTH EAST TRIBAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC229424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44041	5152317	TOMAR BASAR	NORTH EAST TRIBAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC229424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44042	5211862	PAWAN SHARMA	NORTH EAST WAY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC045562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44043	5211863	RAJESH BHARDWAJ	NORTH EAST WAY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC045562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44044	5211865	SUMAN LATA	NORTH EAST WAY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012PTC045562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44045	1572782	SACHIN GUPTA	NORTH INDIA COMMERCIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44046	2266012	DINESH JAIN	NORTH INDIA COMMERCIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44047	3488961	JITENDRA SINGH	NORTH INDIA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1999PTC099771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44048	6916823	BABBU RAM	NORTH INDIA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1999PTC099771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44049	1108812	SANJAY BHANDARI	NORTH RAJASTHAN PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC190427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44050	532135	SHRAVAN SHARMA	NORTH RAJASTHAN PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC190427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44051	6444839	RENU SHARMA	NORTH REGION IMMIGRATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44052	6775825	RAJAN SHARMA	NORTH REGION IMMIGRATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC237593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44053	1959915	ASHOK KUMAR	NORTH SHOPPERS PLAZA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC120474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44054	5134642	KANTA RANI	NORTH SHOPPERS PLAZA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC120474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44055	1898484	PURAN VISHWAKARMA	NORTH TOURISM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44056	1898921	GEETA VISHWAKARMA	NORTH TOURISM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44057	2917104	SURYA SINGH	NORTH TOURS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC205022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44058	3052358	MAHAVEER SUBHA	NORTH TOURS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC205022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44059	6557094	ARCHANA SINGH	NORTH TOURS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC205022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44060	215516	JASPAL THAKUR	NORTH WEST CARGO CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2000PTC103640	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44061	215559	KIRAN THAKUR	NORTH WEST CARGO CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2000PTC103640	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44062	2115741	THUSIAPILLAI SHANMUGAMUTHU	NORTH WEST DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85195DL2009PTC186779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44063	2398417	SUMIT AGGARWAL	NORTH WEST DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85195DL2009PTC186779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44064	5257765	SARABJIT VIRK	NORTH YORK OVERSEAS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2012PTC045968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44065	5260093	SANDEEP ROGER VIRK	NORTH YORK OVERSEAS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2012PTC045968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44066	106766	GANESH ARORA	NORTHEAST DECORATOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2000PTC106212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44067	426130	PANKAJ ARORA	NORTHEAST DECORATOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2000PTC106212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44068	452252	SHILPA PAHWA	NORTHEAST DECORATOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2000PTC106212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44069	1497795	RAKESH MATHUR	NORTHEAST PROJECT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC134326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44070	3626257	MAHESH SHARMA	NORTHEND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC158172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44071	6445987	PIYUSH SINGH	NORTHEND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC158172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44072	19860	RAMESH ARORA	NORTHEND MOTORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44073	19885	HARISH ARORA	NORTHEND MOTORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44074	371750	AMIT ARORA	NORTHEND MOTORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44075	2069337	ASAD MOULVI	NORTHERN ALLIANCE TOURS & LEISUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC227361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44076	2088524	AYAZ NASSER	NORTHERN ALLIANCE TOURS & LEISUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC227361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44077	6460803	CHANDAN MOHAN	NORTHERN ALLIANCE TOURS & LEISUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC227361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44078	3424088	AMIT PANDEY	NORTHERN INDIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44079	5333746	JITENDER	NORTHERN INDIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44080	6493164	MANOJ	NORTHERN INDIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44081	3171145	ANAND SINGH	NORTHERN INSTITUTE OF COMPUTERTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC209142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44082	3171152	SUNITA CHAUHAN	NORTHERN INSTITUTE OF COMPUTERTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC209142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44083	2186083	OMKAR JAITLEY	NORTHERN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT ANDTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC179073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44084	3216352	SANJEEV JAITLEY	NORTHERN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT ANDTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC179073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44085	1725265	DANESH VARMA	NORTHERN PACIFIC COAL TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U10100DL2009PTC186288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44086	730075	JASJIT BINDRA	NORTHERN PACIFIC COAL TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U10100DL2009PTC186288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44087	854567	ASHOK MITTAL	NORTHERN PACIFIC COAL TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U10100DL2009PTC186288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44088	176106	RAKESH SANON	NORTHERN SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44089	190942	LALIT BAGAI	NORTHERN SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44090	1218813	AJEET SINGH	NORTHERN STEEL FAB INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44091	3538963	SUKHDEEP ARORA	NORTHERN STEEL FAB INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44092	629254	NAVNEET ARORA	NORTHERN STEEL FAB INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44093	3099957	SHAKEEL	NORTHFIELD INFRATECH INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44094	596996	SYED QAMAR	NORTHFIELD INFRATECH INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44095	2742893	RAJNISH SONI	NORTHGREEN REALTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC042337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44096	2742911	ANJALEENA RAJNISH SONI	NORTHGREEN REALTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC042337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44097	2582083	PUSHPENDRA SINGH	NOTAM INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U40102DL1997PTC089432	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44098	2586227	ARCHANA SINGH	NOTAM INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U40102DL1997PTC089432	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44099	3132372	SUNDEEP MAHAJAN	NOTEHALL EDUCATION (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC207627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44100	562612	NAVEEN MAHAJAN	NOTEHALL EDUCATION (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC207627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44101	5187374	SUNIL TYAGI	NOUN DESIGN INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44102	6385367	KUNTESH KUMARI	NOUN DESIGN INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC232558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44103	2892939	MOHAMMAD FAKHRUDDIN	NOUN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44104	2892981	KHALID BHARTI	NOUN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44105	2992594	PRERNA AGARWAL	NOURISHMENT IT CRANIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2008PTC177749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44106	3021447	RAM GOYAL	NOURISHMENT IT CRANIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2008PTC177749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44107	3596888	VIRENDER SINGH	NOUS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC225643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44108	3610583	NARENDRA SINGH	NOUS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC225643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44109	194946	SAROWAR PURI	NOVA CORPORATION LIMITED	U52110DL1987PLC028149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44110	196499	SUBHASH GUPTA	NOVA CORPORATION LIMITED	U52110DL1987PLC028149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44111	2787969	NARENDRA CHAUHAN	NOVA CORPORATION LIMITED	U52110DL1987PLC028149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44112	1754111	NUTAN GUPTA	NOVA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44113	3590985	RICHA GUPTA	NOVA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44114	1737462	GAGAN MEHANI	NOVA FOOTWEAR AND TRADING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL1987PTC027461	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44115	1979271	PARKASH MEHANI	NOVA FOOTWEAR AND TRADING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL1987PTC027461	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44116	1460767	JAI SRIVASTAVA	NOVA G AND J CMD BUILD TECH PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC216442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44117	279908	MUKESH KUMAR	NOVA G AND J CMD BUILD TECH PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC216442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44118	28295	NEERAJ NARULA	NOVA G AND J CMD BUILD TECH PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC216442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44119	3061972	RANJIT KUMAR	NOVA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC203430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44120	3061986	SANJEET KUMAR	NOVA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC203430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44121	1535907	CHANDER PRAKASH	NOVA MARB PRIVATE LIMITED	U24139DL1985PTC020585	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44122	2104959	SARWAR SYED	NOVA MARB PRIVATE LIMITED	U24139DL1985PTC020585	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44123	2126055	SAJJAN KUMAR	NOVA MARB PRIVATE LIMITED	U24139DL1985PTC020585	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44124	1298468	TARUN DEWAN	NOVA TRAVEL PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44125	1298670	SATYA DEWAN	NOVA TRAVEL PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44126	3522759	SANTOSH SINGH	NOVABIK SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44127	3522834	SAURABH KUMAR	NOVABIK SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2011PTC043181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44128	1062857	MADHU KHULLAR	NOVAVISION ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U31300DL1981PTC012716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44129	530493	PRAMOD KHULLAR	NOVAVISION ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U31300DL1981PTC012716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44130	1641202	EDOARDO COMBE	NOVAXA ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135192	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44131	6650788	JAGMEET	NOVAXA ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135192	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44132	1906649	MRITYUNAJAY KUMAR	NOVE CLEARING AND SHIPPING PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC240259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44133	5327356	RAJAGOPAL SRINIVASAN	NOVE CLEARING AND SHIPPING PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC240259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44134	2410049	ASHISH KHARE	NOVEL LININGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44135	2410076	NEERAJ KHARE	NOVEL LININGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44136	5301407	RANJEET KUMAR	NOVEL SOFTNET CAREER SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2012PTC239151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44137	6784591	SHILA DEVI	NOVEL SOFTNET CAREER SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2012PTC239151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44138	2983297	ANAND GUPTA	NOVELIX LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC205437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44139	3048353	SARITA KAILASH NATH GUPTA	NOVELIX LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC205437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44140	92927	EKTA TALWAR	NOVEX ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44141	92957	ASHWANI TALWAR	NOVEX ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44142	1705164	YOGINDER KUMAR	NOVEX INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC233305	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44143	2677770	RAHUL VERMA	NOVEX INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC233305	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44144	374195	CHANDER BHATIA	NOVICE TALENT AND COMPUTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL1998PTC091492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44145	374217	NEENA BHATIA	NOVICE TALENT AND COMPUTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL1998PTC091492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44146	2585990	SUNIL NAGAR	NOVIL REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC217921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44147	2271551	JAYAKRISHNAN NAIR	NOVION PHARMACEUTICALS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC181399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44148	2724312	BINDU KARIPPALIL	NOVION PHARMACEUTICALS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC181399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44149	3510087	PIYUSH SINGH	NOVOS AUTO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44150	3510134	RAJESH SIROHIYA	NOVOS AUTO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44151	3553123	NIKHIL GOLYAN	NOVOS AUTO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC222406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44152	1630399	SUDHIR SINGH	NOVOSCIENCE BIOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC166486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44153	2331476	POONAM SEWAK	NOVOSCIENCE BIOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC166486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44154	2484711	VARUN ARORA	NOVOSCIENCE BIOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC166486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44155	2486490	NEERAJ TYAGI	NOVOSCIENCE BIOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC166486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44156	1139426	SHANKAR SIVARAMAN	NOVUS CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44157	815854	AVIJIT MITRA	NOVUS CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44158	3289447	PANKAJ KUMAR	NOVUS ESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44159	3289481	ARVIND NIKET	NOVUS ESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44160	3446104	USHAMBARI MADAN	NOVUS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC217392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44161	648039	ANISH KUMAR	NOVUS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC217392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44162	3565314	PRASHANT KUMAR	NPD MANPOWER CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2011PTC216930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44163	5301729	DEVENDRA SINGH	NPD MANPOWER CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2011PTC216930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44164	2626079	NOEL KHAKA	NPG TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC190777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44165	2651300	POOJA KAKKAR	NPG TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC190777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44166	2653241	GURMEL SINGH	NPG TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC190777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44167	1675742	ANUJ GARG	NPI PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44168	3556137	SURESH GARG	NPI PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44169	3587270	RAMESH BUDHANI	NPL TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION CENTRE(NTIC)	U73100DL2012NPL236264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44170	3587272	VIRENDRA SHANKER	NPL TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION CENTRE(NTIC)	U73100DL2012NPL236264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44171	1783679	KALPANA ADHIKARI	NPP ENERGY LIMITED	U74999DL1993PLC053587	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44172	515721	VED SHARMA	NPP ENERGY LIMITED	U74999DL1993PLC053587	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44173	515811	BABITA SHARMA	NPP ENERGY LIMITED	U74999DL1993PLC053587	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44174	7000815	NILESH GOEL	NPS PROJECT PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44175	7097580	SARABJEET SINGH	NPS PROJECT PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44176	7097584	RANJIT SINGH	NPS PROJECT PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44177	631880	NARENDRA SINGH	NPS SECURITY & MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC227915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44178	631895	KUSUM CHAUHAN	NPS SECURITY & MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC227915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44179	2309685	RAKESH GUPTA	NR ELECTROAUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2008PTC184118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44180	309375	NIDHISH GUPTA	NR ELECTROAUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2008PTC184118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44181	2594934	DEEPAK JANGRA	NRBC CONCEPT MARKETING LIMITED	U51502DL2008PLC178266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44182	2666063	KRISHAN JANGRA	NRBC CONCEPT MARKETING LIMITED	U51502DL2008PLC178266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44183	2698375	KULDEEP RAM	NRBC CONCEPT MARKETING LIMITED	U51502DL2008PLC178266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44184	5236027	RAM GURJAR	NRC LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2012PTC233760	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44185	5236039	VIKAS CHOUDHARY	NRC LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2012PTC233760	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44186	1407199	RAMAKANT KAUSHIK	NRG REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44187	657618	GOVERDHAN MAHESHWARI	NRG REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44188	694315	NARESH GOYAL	NRG REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44189	2556502	GEETA GUPTA	NRI MALL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC129264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44190	5331608	DIPALI AGARWAL	NRI MALL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC129264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44191	1053997	AVINASH BEDI	NRI PRINTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL1999PTC102797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44192	1054067	RITU MARYA	NRI PRINTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL1999PTC102797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44193	2860654	RAJEEV BANSAL	NRN AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2009PTC197156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44194	6450891	ABHISHEK SHARMA	NRN AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2009PTC197156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44195	2623205	NARPAL SINGH	NRO TELGAIN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC203813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44196	3353359	HARJINDER SINGH	NRO TELGAIN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC203813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44197	5118420	PAWAN PANDEY	NRR EDUCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC234892	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44198	5118431	NEHA PANDEY	NRR EDUCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2012PTC234892	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44199	2925224	SHRAVAN REDDY	NRS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC222324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44200	293172	REDDY SHANTHI	NRS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC222324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44201	5204154	MITESH SHARMA	NRS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC222324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44202	5207841	RICHA SHARMA	NRS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC222324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44203	611043	KORIPPELLY REDDY	NRS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC222324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44204	1609617	RAM SHRESTHA	NRV POWER TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2006PTC156622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44205	320814	VINOD KUMAR	NRV POWER TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2006PTC156622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44206	320963	NAVIN GAUTAM	NRV POWER TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2006PTC156622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44207	6435809	ANUJ DABAS	NS DRUG-AID PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC177915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44208	6436039	MANJEET KAUR	NS DRUG-AID PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC177915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44209	1881356	SAURAV GHOSH	NS WISE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC171507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44210	1881498	NARENDRA KUMAR	NS WISE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC171507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44211	2103313	NADEEM AHMAD	NSD FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC198080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44212	2243587	SACHIN CHAUDHRY	NSD FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC198080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44213	2244261	MANISHA CHAUDHRY	NSD FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC198080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44214	2917402	USHA RANI	NSD FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC198080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44215	3417753	YOGITA SINGH	NSD TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC218243	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44216	3442757	NAVEEN SINGH	NSD TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC218243	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44217	2146563	HEMANT GURJAR	NSEM PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44218	2612480	ALAKA SINGH	NSEM PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44219	3103712	NAHAR RANA	NSP HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC210161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44220	3103715	SUNIL SEHRAWAT	NSP HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC210161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44221	2052384	DHANANJAY KUMAR	NSR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44222	5314358	MANISH KUMAR	NSR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44223	6573336	SHAZIYA	NSS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44224	6808284	QADIR AHMAD	NSS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44225	2016483	SWARBHANU BISWAS	NSS SATPURA AGRO DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED	U01407DL2008PLC177454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44226	3290797	GIRISH PARAMESWARAPPA	NSS SATPURA AGRO DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED	U01407DL2008PLC177454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44227	5240589	CHANDRA DUEJA	NSS SATPURA AGRO DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED	U01407DL2008PLC177454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44228	5273998	ASHOK KANWAR	NSS SATPURA AGRO DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED	U01407DL2008PLC177454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44229	6363942	KOLAR LAKSHMANA SWAMY IYER ANANDSAI	NSS SATPURA AGRO DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED	U01407DL2008PLC177454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44230	6584683	NAWAL SHARMA	NSS SATPURA AGRO DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED	U01407DL2008PLC177454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44231	2017109	BHARAT BHUSHAN	NTL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2012PTC234027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44232	2017125	GAURAV AGARWAL	NTL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2012PTC234027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44233	2033647	YOUNG YOON	NTS INNS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC176223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44234	2082907	YOUNGJU OH	NTS INNS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC176223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44235	2776919	RAJ MAHARIA	NU ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC194920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44236	2784866	MONIKA SINGH	NU ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC194920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44237	2787244	ADITI SINGH	NU ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC194920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44238	1045538	SUSHEEL CHANDNA	NU FEED INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01200HR2008PTC038452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44239	2133130	NEERU JAIN	NU FEED INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01200HR2008PTC038452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44240	1955088	MAHESH CHOUDHARY	NU TECH PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44241	1992393	ANIL CHAUHAN	NU TECH PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44242	1992457	PARVESH CHOUDHARY	NU TECH PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44243	1955088	MAHESH CHOUDHARY	NU TECH R.O. SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL2006PTC148455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44244	1955200	SANJEEV KUMAR	NU TECH R.O. SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL2006PTC148455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44245	2485844	ANNE ELLENA	NUANCE DESIGNS & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2009PTC189617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44246	2547478	MAYANK KAUL	NUANCE DESIGNS & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2009PTC189617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44247	1577592	RAJA NAIR	NUBEL POWER ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31104DL2006PTC146345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44248	1577593	LATHA NAIR	NUBEL POWER ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31104DL2006PTC146345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44249	1818677	SUDEV BARAR	NUCHEM INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U29222DL1980PLC010135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44250	1835877	ARVIND BARAR	NUCHEM INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U29222DL1980PLC010135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44251	46105	PARTHEMESH BARAR	NUCHEM INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U29222DL1980PLC010135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44252	2166618	GURMIT SHOOR	NUCHEM LIMITED	L25209HR1951PLC001694	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44253	234503	ARUN BARAR	NUCHEM LIMITED	L25209HR1951PLC001694	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44254	3278831	VED KHANDELWAL	NUCHEM LIMITED	L25209HR1951PLC001694	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44255	46105	PARTHEMESH BARAR	NUCHEM LIMITED	L25209HR1951PLC001694	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44256	46194	KANWAL VAID	NUCHEM LIMITED	L25209HR1951PLC001694	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44257	1853238	ANURAG GUPTA	NUCHEM WEIR INDIA LTD	U33130DL1990PLC040629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44258	321728	SURENDRANATH SHARMA	NUCHEM WEIR INDIA LTD	U33130DL1990PLC040629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44259	46105	PARTHEMESH BARAR	NUCHEM WEIR INDIA LTD	U33130DL1990PLC040629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44260	1180955	TARUN GOEL	NUCLEOUS HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44261	1942595	ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY	NUCLEOUS HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44262	1942625	ASHUTOSH KATARIA	NUCLEOUS HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44263	1901343	SANJAY GOYEL	NUCLEUS MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2011PTC223656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44264	3592332	MEENU GOEL	NUCLEUS MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2011PTC223656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44265	2552709	SOOHYUN CHO	NUGA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52511DL2009PTC188150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44266	2613715	ANNA JO	NUGA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52511DL2009PTC188150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44267	1135273	MYOUNGJA CHO	NUGYAWON HOTELS ANDRESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC150736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44268	3008339	JINWOO PARK	NUGYAWON HOTELS ANDRESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC150736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44269	3538494	YONG TAE KIM	NUGYAWON HOTELS ANDRESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC150736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44270	6403981	MYEONG CHO	NUGYAWON HOTELS ANDRESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC150736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44271	2210445	MOHIT NAGPAL	NULITE ELECTITRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2008PTC180624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44272	811417	RADHEY NAGPAL	NULITE ELECTITRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2008PTC180624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44273	2311913	PANKAJ KHANNA	NU-LOOK PVT LTD	U74999DL1958PTC002933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44274	2772628	ANURADHA KHANNA	NU-LOOK PVT LTD	U74999DL1958PTC002933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44275	7323394	AJAY KHANNA	NU-LOOK PVT LTD	U74999DL1958PTC002933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44276	1589910	PUSHKAR KUMAR	NUMBER ONE FINSEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44277	5158552	GAURAV BHATIA	NUMBER ONE FINSEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44278	1589910	PUSHKAR KUMAR	NUMBER ONE FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U65299DL2004PTC131623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44279	5158552	GAURAV BHATIA	NUMBER ONE FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U65299DL2004PTC131623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44280	62831	JITENDRA BHATIA	NUMBER ONE FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U65299DL2004PTC131623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44281	2408702	YASHPAL TYAGI	NUMBERDAR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC202075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44282	2926918	SANJEEV TYAGI	NUMBERDAR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC202075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44283	2926922	VISHASHWAR TYAGI	NUMBERDAR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC202075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44284	2930420	RAMESHWAR TYAGI	NUMBERDAR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC202075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44285	3551032	VINOD KUMAR	NUMBERDAR ROAD CARRIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200HR2011PTC043570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44286	3551064	MOHAMMAD FARUKH	NUMBERDAR ROAD CARRIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200HR2011PTC043570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44287	3618606	SUBHASH CHAND	NUMBERDAR ROAD CARRIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200HR2011PTC043570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44288	1272863	AMIT LASKAR	NUMEDIOS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC163739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44289	1273394	ASHISH THAPLIYAL	NUMEDIOS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC163739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44290	3624707	SUBHASH KAMRA	NUMERIC INDIA INFRABUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202HR2011PTC044097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44291	3640368	JAGTAR SINGH	NUMERIC INDIA INFRABUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202HR2011PTC044097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44292	3640503	DHIRENDER KAMRA	NUMERIC INDIA INFRABUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202HR2011PTC044097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44293	1844931	RAVINDER SINGH	NUMERIC INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2007PTC170585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44294	1857935	MADAN PAL	NUMERIC INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2007PTC170585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44295	1743931	SURENDER SINGHAL	NUMERO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44296	1744001	HEMANT SINGHAL	NUMERO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44297	2272509	SWAPNESH TIWARI	NUMERO NINE INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44298	2272529	SHAIL TIWARI	NUMERO NINE INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44299	2951730	INDRAJEET GHOSHAL	NUMERO UNO MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2010PTC202793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44300	3357325	HEENA GHOSHAL	NUMERO UNO MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2010PTC202793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44301	2614928	AVIRAJ PRATAP	NUMEROSYMBOLS RESEARCH INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC192215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44302	3024805	AJAY KUMAR	NUMEROSYMBOLS RESEARCH INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC192215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44303	2808049	MOHIT MISHRA	NUMEX TECHBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2002PTC115443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44304	600915	AVANTIKA MISHRA	NUMEX TECHBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2002PTC115443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44305	2708881	HIMANSHU SINGH	NUMITOR CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44306	3146159	ANURAG DHULIA	NUMITOR CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44307	2446734	LAXMI KANOJIA	NUMMET EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC196368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44308	2495576	PRAKASH KANAUIA	NUMMET EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC196368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44309	1731794	KULDIP KALLU	NUNAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC122458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44310	1731802	BIMLA KALLU	NUNAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC122458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44311	3128517	NAVEEN KUMAR	NUNHEMBI HYBRID SEED COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15314DL2010PTC208268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44312	5207042	JASWANT SINGH	NUNHEMBI HYBRID SEED COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15314DL2010PTC208268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44313	1739421	PAWAN YADAV	NUNIWALS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC192039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44314	2483599	GIRDHARI LAL	NUNIWALS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC192039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44315	511778	SACHIN KUMAR	NUPOINT FINANCIAL AND INVESTTCONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44316	520670	ALOK SRIVASTAVA	NUPOINT FINANCIAL AND INVESTTCONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44317	2799884	SHYAM BALUJA	NUPUR ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC158418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44318	2799889	NUPUR BALUJA	NUPUR ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC158418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44319	35653	NUPUR SHARAN	NUPUR JEWELLERY ANDHANDICRAFTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC152188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44320	418891	BIPLAW SARAN	NUPUR JEWELLERY ANDHANDICRAFTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC152188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44321	316774	SNEHLATA MAHESHWARI	NUPUR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44322	316825	GAURAV MAHESHWARI	NUPUR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44323	342668	GARIMA MAHESHWARI	NUPUR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44324	400462	INDERSAIN MAHESHWARI	NUPUR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44325	403749	ABHISHEK JAIN	NUPUR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44326	403985	POONAM JAIN	NUPUR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44327	404053	POOJA MAHESHWARI	NUPUR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44328	3036731	SANJAY SHARMA	NURAY REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC205444	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44329	7348505	AVNISH PAL	NURAY REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC205444	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44330	2275925	DAVUT BIRGUL	NURCIHAN IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC150467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44331	2310018	CUMHUR AKYOL	NURCIHAN IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC150467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44332	2317044	ESAT KAHRAMAN	NURCIHAN IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC150467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44333	5180035	NARENDER KUMAR	NUS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44334	5196035	UMESH SAINI	NUS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44335	1138154	AMRENDRA KUMAR	NUTECH APPLIANCES COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44336	2202862	ABHISHEK JAIN	NUTECH APPLIANCES COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44337	2591910	NIDHI MALIK	NU-TECH DAIRY ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29251HR2004PTC035405	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44338	499753	SUBHASH MALIK	NU-TECH DAIRY ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29251HR2004PTC035405	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44339	499774	VEERTA MALIK	NU-TECH DAIRY ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29251HR2004PTC035405	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44340	478970	KAJAL GUPTA	NUTECH PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1997PTC087641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44341	478986	RAKESH KUMAR	NUTECH PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1997PTC087641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44342	53656	RAJESH SRIVASTAVA	NUTEK OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1996PTC079826	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44343	737836	GULAB SHRIVASTAVA	NUTEK OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1996PTC079826	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44344	1090648	MAHENDER SHARMA	NUTEK POLY PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC133968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44345	1090659	PREM SHARMA	NUTEK POLY PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC133968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44346	71010	SHARAT JAIN	NUTRA FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062295	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44347	71274	AKHIL JAIN	NUTRA FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062295	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44348	71779	ANUJ JAIN	NUTRA FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062295	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44349	936767	RAJEEV PRASAD	NUTRAMED PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44350	1526315	DEEPAK SINGH	NUTRAMEN HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC133027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44351	811363	SANJAY AGGARWAL	NUTRAMEN HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC133027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44352	1519553	SUSHIL GUPTA	NUTRICON FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED	U15132DL2007PTC164729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44353	1519568	SADHANA GUPTA	NUTRICON FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2007PTC164729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44354	2118584	TARKESHWAR TIWARI	NUTRIMED HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85120DL2011PTC224146	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44355	3569742	MINA TIWARI	NUTRIMED HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85120DL2011PTC224146	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44356	3431558	PRAKASH GUPTA	NUTRIN ZONE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2011PTC219686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44357	3457324	VIKAS GUPTA	NUTRIN ZONE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2011PTC219686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44358	3602663	DEEPAK KUMAR	NUTRITIVE INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44359	3602674	GAUTAM SULEKH	NUTRITIVE INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC224731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44360	158433	RUHIN AGARWAL	NUURRIE MEDIA LIMITED	U22122DL2003PLC123275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44361	158484	KISHUR J AGARWAL	NUURRIE MEDIA LIMITED	U22122DL2003PLC123275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44362	2920340	ABHISHEK BHAKER	NUVISION AUDIO VIDEO CONNOISSEUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200450	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44363	5155639	JATIN BANGA	NUVISION AUDIO VIDEO CONNOISSEUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200450	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44364	3040499	MAHAVIR SHARMA	NUWAVE ENGINEERING AND TELESIGNALING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44365	3045734	ARINJAY SINGH	NUWAVE ENGINEERING AND TELESIGNALING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44366	1494826	AMIT GOYAL	NV CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC224122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44367	3609332	MADHU DAHIYA	NV CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC224122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44368	2432602	NAMITA KUMARI	NV INDIAN AGROFRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2008PTC185787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44369	2432662	DEVA JOSHI	NV INDIAN AGROFRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2008PTC185787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44370	2576041	RAJEEV DAR	NV INDIAN AGROFRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2008PTC185787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44371	2952879	PRADEEP SHRIVASTAVA	NV INDIAN AGROFRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2008PTC185787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44372	2952892	SUNIL KUMAR	NV INDIAN AGROFRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2008PTC185787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44373	1849981	NEELAM AHUJA	NVA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL2005PTC141936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44374	876003	VIJAY AHUJA	NVA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL2005PTC141936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44375	2744212	RAKESH ARORA	NVC LIGHTING AND TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2009PTC194170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44376	2744225	BINDU ARORA	NVC LIGHTING AND TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2009PTC194170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44377	2746509	GIAN CHAND	NVC LIGHTING AND TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2009PTC194170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44378	2846987	SUMIT GOSWAMI	NVEEE CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2009PTC196530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44379	2847092	RUNKI GOSWAMI	NVEEE CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2009PTC196530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44380	5222063	ASHOK ARORA	NVISION BUSINESS ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC233571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44381	5222071	PRASHANT VERMA	NVISION BUSINESS ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC233571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44382	1294464	MANOJ CHOUDHARY	NWC HOME ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44383	2531132	NASEEM KHAN	NWC HOME ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44384	2531112	PAYAL DEOGAM	NWC NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2012PTC238863	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44385	2531132	NASEEM KHAN	NWC NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2012PTC238863	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44386	2921295	DEEPAK KUMAR	NXT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44387	2933537	ZAVED MOHAMMAD	NXT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44388	1319312	VIRENDER KAPOOR	NXTGEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44389	2869121	GIAN PARKASH	NXTGEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44390	1760888	ANGAMBA YAMBEM	NYAY SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC169305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44391	1760914	YAMBEM NINGTHEM	NYAY SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC169305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44392	59550	SHAKIL AHMED	NYMPH INDIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC077914	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44393	59596	KAHEEL AHMED	NYMPH INDIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC077914	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44394	3450359	AJAY SINGH	NYMPH SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC216643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44395	5119887	BHUPENDER SINGH	NYMPH SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC216643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44396	1595892	KAVINDRA SINGH	NYSA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC237958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44397	5285776	MUKESH TULI	NYSA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC237958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44398	3637116	ADITYA	NYSA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44399	3637124	VINOD KUMAR	NYSA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44400	195097	KARAN BHARGAVA	NYXISM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44401	2801490	ITI AGGARWAL	NYXISM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44402	2132797	NEELU JOGINDER	NYYLE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44403	2132810	DEEPAK SURINDER	NYYLE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44404	1578740	MANJU DEVI	O B CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18104DL1998PTC093122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44405	799026	VINOD BINDAL	O B CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18104DL1998PTC093122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44406	5235479	KUSHAL TYAGI	O D BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC235558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44407	5235483	POOJA TYAGI	O D BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC235558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44408	3093704	JAGBIR SINGH	O G D ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC043208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44409	3550274	PAWAN KUMAR	O G D ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC043208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44410	1198965	SUMEET SINGHAL	O P S WOOD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC171202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44411	1198981	SONIA SINGHAL	O P S WOOD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC171202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44412	1198986	ASHA SINGHAL	O P S WOOD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC171202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44413	1198999	SATISH SINGHAL	O P S WOOD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC171202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44414	1199013	ANUJ SINGHAL	O P S WOOD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC171202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44415	1550046	PROMILA CHAUHAN	O S O REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44416	643338	SATYENDRA SRIVASTAVA	O S O REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44417	1299529	SANJAY MISHRA	O. B. ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44418	2083012	MANOJ SETH	O. B. ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44419	2099164	SEEMA SETH	O. B. ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44420	278584	ASHISH KATYAL	O. B. ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44421	278728	SANJAY DHAWAN	O. B. ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44422	2377414	TARIF SINGH	O.S. SUCCESS MANTRAMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC039995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44423	3422465	RAMESH GUPTA	O.S. SUCCESS MANTRAMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC039995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44424	2377414	TARIF SINGH	O.V.R. SUCCESS MANTRA MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC186432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44425	2404166	YAJDEV BHAGIRATH SINGH BADSHARA	O.V.R. SUCCESS MANTRA MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC186432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44426	1182978	VISHAL SHARMA	O2 WELLNESS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC215078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44427	1281966	RAJ KUMAR	O2 WELLNESS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC215078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44428	2179642	RAHUL DEV	O2 WELLNESS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC215078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44429	3462004	KIRAN DAHIYA	O2 WELLNESS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC215078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44430	3096328	ABHISHEK KUMAR	OAK REALTY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC213686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44431	3109402	KAUSHAL SINGH	OAK REALTY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC213686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44432	2050311	SRIKANTH GUMMALLA	OAK TRANSITION MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44433	2050314	MUDILI KAVITHA	OAK TRANSITION MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44434	419745	HARJOT ANAND	OAK VIEW FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1988PTC033565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44435	442543	HARJAS ANAND	OAK VIEW FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1988PTC033565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44436	448050	JALVEEN ROSHA	OAK VIEW FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1988PTC033565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44437	1138803	RAJIV BABBAR	OAKS DOMESTIC APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44438	1138806	REENA BABBAR	OAKS DOMESTIC APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44439	3109644	ASHISH RATHEE	OAKVIEW TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44440	3109659	ANSHUL SAWANT	OAKVIEW TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44441	269457	MEERA SAXENA	OAKWOOD TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44442	2810335	PRIAM MEHROTRA	OAKWOOD TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44443	2274957	ANJUM RASEED	OANA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32100DL2008PTC184162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44444	2274971	SYED SOHAIL	OANA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32100DL2008PTC184162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44445	2274995	OZAIR AHMAD	OANA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32100DL2008PTC184162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44446	3104061	IMRAN ASIF	OASIS ANIMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44447	5285795	AMIT PANDEY	OASIS ANIMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44448	1989025	OMVIR VALYAN	OASIS ELECTRO MECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300HR2008PTC037599	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44449	1989066	AMAR NATH	OASIS ELECTRO MECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300HR2008PTC037599	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44450	2808799	GAURAV DHINGRA	OASIS ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2007PTC159530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44451	2944585	SUDHIR DHINGRA	OASIS ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2007PTC159530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44452	6456322	AJAY MALLICK	OASIS FOODMART INDIA LIMITED	U15400DL2011PLC220162	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44453	7110549	NARINDER SINGH	OASIS FOODMART INDIA LIMITED	U15400DL2011PLC220162	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44454	7110878	JITENDRA SINGH	OASIS FOODMART INDIA LIMITED	U15400DL2011PLC220162	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44455	2103202	RAMLAKHAN SHARMA	OASIS GUEST HOUSE &CONFERENCE CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC177432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44456	2105051	NABO JHA	OASIS GUEST HOUSE &CONFERENCE CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC177432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44457	3440871	DIMPLE BHAT	OASIS LOGISYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC220029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44458	3440892	MINNI KUMARI	OASIS LOGISYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC220029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44459	2808799	GAURAV DHINGRA	OASIS MOTION PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC201280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44460	2944585	SUDHIR DHINGRA	OASIS MOTION PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC201280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44461	3532095	NIDHI MAHESHWARI	OASIS POWER CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2011PTC219908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44462	3534277	RAJESH KUMARI	OASIS POWER CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2011PTC219908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44463	1913558	ATTAR SINGH	OASIS RENT A CAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U93091HR2006PTC036181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44464	2072669	GULAB SINGH	OASIS RENT A CAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U93091HR2006PTC036181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44465	2792766	APARNA SANYAL	OASIS TELEVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC200045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44466	2808799	GAURAV DHINGRA	OASIS TELEVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC200045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44467	2757473	LOKESH BHATI	OASIS TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC195997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44468	2798390	ARUN BHATI	OASIS TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC195997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44469	1632113	RAVINDRA SINGH	OASIS TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44470	2761664	SURAJ ARORA	OASIS TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44471	2761665	ANGREJ SINGH	OASIS TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44472	3011090	HARSHARAN NARULA	OASIS WATER POOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1996PTC075540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44473	640452	BALVINDER SINGH	OASIS WATER POOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1996PTC075540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44474	5227028	MOHD HAQUE	OASIS WFS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2012PTC235729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44475	5227031	JEAN BRISSON	OASIS WFS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2012PTC235729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44476	7169276	NAIMA NAZ	OASIS WFS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2012PTC235729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44477	3138582	HEMANT GUPTA	OBCASIO INFOTEC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44478	5318714	AMIT KUMAR	OBCASIO INFOTEC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44479	5318734	SHIKHAR GUPTA	OBCASIO INFOTEC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44480	984746	RANEE OBEROI	OBEROI AND OBEROI PLACEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC088757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44481	984785	VIRINDER OBEROI	OBEROI AND OBEROI PLACEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC088757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44482	2642809	INDERJIT OBEROI	OBEROI CARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50102DL2009PTC195736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44483	429412	SUKHVINDER OBEROI	OBEROI CARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50102DL2009PTC195736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44484	2197813	INDER OBEROI	OBEROI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC210903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44485	2278150	BEANT OBEROI	OBEROI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC210903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44486	3356762	OBIORAH CHIGBO	OBIMARIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC211636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44487	3356763	MARIA PATHAW	OBIMARIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC211636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44488	5326259	ANAMIKA MASIH	OBINNA BRIGHT MOON IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC239303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44489	6770356	SHAUL MASIH	OBINNA BRIGHT MOON IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC239303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44490	3553195	PARDEEP	OBRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166327	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44491	475968	KAPIL SONI	OBRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166327	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44492	2216408	NAKULDEV PATEL	OBVIOUS TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2008PTC038051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44493	2216426	KAVITA DHAGEYA	OBVIOUS TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2008PTC038051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44494	2229964	JAMES WALLACE DUNLOP	OCCIDENTAL AND EASTERN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44495	2235176	MOHAMMAD ALI	OCCIDENTAL AND EASTERN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44496	278497	VIMLA GUPTA	OCEAN APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44497	278551	RISHI GUPTA	OCEAN APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44498	2453850	DEEP NARAYAN	OCEAN BIO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC229190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44499	2454766	GEETA DEVI	OCEAN BIO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC229190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44500	2282041	MOHIT SINGHAL	OCEAN COURIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2008PTC182459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44501	2282073	MANISH SINGHAL	OCEAN COURIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2008PTC182459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44502	1746290	JUDE FERNANDEZ	OCEAN DEVELOPMENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44503	1812252	JUDITH PREMA KAMALIAS	OCEAN DEVELOPMENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44504	1984536	ABHISHEK GUPTA	OCEAN INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44505	2368486	AMIT KUMAR	OCEAN INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44506	2557756	RAM SHARN	OCEAN INFO SOFT RIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44507	5107831	HARISH SHARMA	OCEAN INFO SOFT RIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC209111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44508	3105846	KHYATI CHOPRA	OCEAN INFRACOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44509	587739	SURESH CHOPRA	OCEAN INFRACOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44510	1294843	RAKESH JHA	OCEAN KING CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44511	2623653	SANJAY OJHA	OCEAN KING CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44512	2663442	RAJIV RANJAN	OCEAN KING CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44513	2352779	RAVINDER SINGH	OCEAN LIFESTYLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC186810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44514	2354953	SANDEEP VERMA	OCEAN LIFESTYLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC186810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44515	314136	ASHISH PANDEY	OCEAN PLASTICS AND FIBRES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC013610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44516	314189	KUMUD PANDEY	OCEAN PLASTICS AND FIBRES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC013610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44517	1038891	DHIRAJ GOSAIN	OCEAN WATER SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2002PTC115797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44518	1125868	SURENDER GUSAIN	OCEAN WATER SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2002PTC115797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44519	1954608	DAMODARAN MOHAN	OCEANA CREATIVE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC174541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44520	1962245	DAMODARAN RAJKUMAR	OCEANA CREATIVE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC174541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44521	1368935	PRADEEP KAUSHIK	OCEANAIR TRANSMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2002PTC117321	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44522	1368937	SHANTI DEVI	OCEANAIR TRANSMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2002PTC117321	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44523	3177230	AMOLINDER BAL	OCEANIC PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC132550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44524	663344	PRAVEEN SETHI	OCEANIC PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC132550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44525	1924967	SURENDRA GUPTA	OCEANIC TRANS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2007PTC170507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44526	3452990	BALJEET SANGH	OCEANIC TRANS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2007PTC170507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44527	1023749	DILDAR RANA	OCEANS HOSPITALITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2004PTC131755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44528	1445361	BABITA RANA	OCEANS HOSPITALITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2004PTC131755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44529	1761348	USHA	OCEANUS EDU COUNSELLORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC211782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44530	2548747	KANDUKURI SARITHA	OCEANUS EDU COUNSELLORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC211782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44531	3308767	RAGHAVAN SHIAMALA	OCEANUS EDU COUNSELLORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC211782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44532	806429	DEBABRATA MALICK	OCHRE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44533	909211	KHIROD MALICK	OCHRE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44534	1709878	RAM DILAWRI	OCKLEAF DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC219339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44535	1709913	SWARNA DILAWRI	OCKLEAF DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC219339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44536	5231872	RAIKHAN CALEB HUNGYO	OCTA TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC234103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44537	5231925	NAMKOING JACOB	OCTA TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC234103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44538	460141	RATAN PALIWAL	OCTAGEN FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U13110DL2004PTC127759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44539	1180713	RAJATESH MAJI	OCTANE DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC161325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44540	1244825	BEENA SRIVASTAVA	OCTANE DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC161325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44541	3644549	BERND LOEFFELHARDT	OCTANORM SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012FTC046337	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44542	3644553	THOMAS REHKUGLER	OCTANORM SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2012FTC046337	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44543	1808673	ARUN SINGH	OCTAVIA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U02005DL2007PTC170760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44544	61191	CHANDRASHEKHAR TAMPI	OCTAVIA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U02005DL2007PTC170760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44545	415794	RAJINDER ANAND	OCTAVIA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22423DL2000PTC107703	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44546	6603315	SUNITA ANAND	OCTAVIA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22423DL2000PTC107703	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44547	7273101	PRASTHA SAXENA	OCTOPUS OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44548	7273122	SANDEEP SOAM	OCTOPUS OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44549	1152932	ASHISH GOEL	OCTOPUS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2005PTC035758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44550	313363	RAJEEV PANDEY	OCTOPUS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2005PTC035758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44551	2623333	RAJ KUMAR	OCULAR CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44552	3226548	NEHA SHARMA	OCULAR CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44553	3322410	DHIRENDRA TIWARI	OCULAR CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC209271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44554	1159687	SIDDHARTH ARYA	OD CONSULTANTS PVT.LTD.	U74910HR1992PTC031615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44555	685663	MADHU ARYA	OD CONSULTANTS PVT.LTD.	U74910HR1992PTC031615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44556	3576184	RISHI SRIVASTAVA	ODDY PROMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC225861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44557	3577510	SANJEEV SRIVASTAVA	ODDY PROMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC225861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44558	3598460	NEERAJ KUMAR	ODDY PROMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC225861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44559	1904862	RAJEEV KUMAR	ODEAN DYES AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2007PTC171131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44560	1904879	NEELAM TOMAR	ODEAN DYES AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2007PTC171131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44561	418048	MUKESH MAURYA	ODEON BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44562	674834	GAURAV BANSAL	ODEON BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44563	887383	DEEPAK KUMAR	ODEON BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44564	19177	RAJESH BANSAL	ODEON BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043711	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44565	19188	RAM BANSAL	ODEON BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043711	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44566	1280330	SUCHINTO CHATTERJI	ODEON MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC201015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44567	2731868	VIKAS CHHABRA	ODEON MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC201015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44568	1871904	SANJEEV ARYA	ODH (INDIA) SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44569	1874327	SEEMA ARYA	ODH (INDIA) SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44570	1879614	MANTU SAMAL	ODIAX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44571	2885514	SATYABRATA BISWAL	ODIAX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44572	806429	DEBABRATA MALICK	ODISI WASTE PLASTICPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC180889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44573	909211	KHIROD MALICK	ODISI WASTE PLASTICPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC180889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44574	3188134	ALKA SRIVASTAVA	OFFBEAT DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44575	3188146	AKANKSHA SRIVASTAVA	OFFBEAT DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44576	2561154	ABHINAV GOEL	OFFBEAT TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC189214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44577	2561263	TILAK BANERJEE	OFFBEAT TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC189214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44578	2565249	ANKIT RAJVANSHI	OFFBEAT TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC189214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44579	2238906	SHANU CHAUBE	OFF-GRAY HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC239582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44580	5334809	KHYATI	OFF-GRAY HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC239582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44581	3016555	ARUN PANDEY	OFFICE PLANET FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2010PTC205081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44582	3016596	VINAY SAHDEV	OFFICE PLANET FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2010PTC205081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44583	1817081	AMIT PATADIA	OFF-SHORE IT WORKFORCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44584	1892990	CHRISTOPHER RIESTER	OFF-SHORE IT WORKFORCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44585	1792522	DEEN YADAV	OGC STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2007PTC037389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44586	2164695	NEELAM YADAV	OGC STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2007PTC037389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44587	3377887	RAVI MISHRA	OGDEN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44588	3377991	PARISHRUT TRIPATHI	OGDEN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44589	3378975	PRIYANK SINGHAL	OGDEN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44590	3512730	PANKAJ RAI	OGILVY ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC219033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44591	3512888	JYOTI RAI	OGILVY ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC219033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44592	1524571	SHIVENDER GAUR	OGIVE RO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44593	1524584	VIMAL KUMAR	OGIVE RO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44594	3086174	LALLIANSANGI LAL	OHIMAIN TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44595	3086224	FELIX EVBOROKHAI	OHIMAIN TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44596	1740588	SANGEET SETH	OHR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC168302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44597	1740625	ANURAG SETH	OHR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC168302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44598	3435327	GITIKA HARISH	OIR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC216259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44599	3435390	MOHIT RATHI	OIR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC216259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44600	5143346	ARCHIT SARWAL	OISTEL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210HR2011PTC044696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44601	5143355	SIMRANJEET SINGH	OISTEL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210HR2011PTC044696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44602	2260322	ARUNA SHARMA	OJAS COMMODITIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2011PTC223413	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44603	2910363	RAM MISHRA	OJAS COMMODITIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2011PTC223413	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44604	5121728	LOKESH BHARGAVA	OJAS PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC236597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44605	5278101	MOHIT SRIVASTAV	OJAS PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC236597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44606	6418192	ARCHANA SRIVASTAVA	OJAS PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC236597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44607	5168516	ANAND PAL	OJAS SECURITY AND OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44608	5299570	AMIT KUMAR	OJAS SECURITY AND OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44609	5299575	DEV SINGH	OJAS SECURITY AND OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44610	2748196	SUNIT OJHA	OJHA CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC194857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44611	2748360	SHIPRA TRIPATHI	OJHA CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC194857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44612	6456492	RICHA ANAND	OJJUS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC141122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44613	7670352	DHRITI MISRA	OJJUS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC141122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44614	3377970	ONYEMA HILARY ONUEGBU	OKABELLO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2011PTC213193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44615	3381445	AKEEM BELLO	OKABELLO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2011PTC213193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44616	7024298	ANURIKA OKEKE	OKABELLO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2011PTC213193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44617	3422357	DIPAK KUMAR	OKEY ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200HR2012PTC045174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44618	5198662	AJEET SINGH	OKEY ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200HR2012PTC045174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44619	7652985	AARON SIDHU	OKRA SOLAR & POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2012PTC235658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44620	7714627	SIMONAS NORMANTAS	OKRA SOLAR & POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2012PTC235658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44621	1293504	NEERAJ PODDAR	OKS CONFLUX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2006PTC149725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44622	294718	ARUN BHARTI	OKS CONFLUX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2006PTC149725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44623	1199124	RUCHIKA GUPTA	OLDY GOLDY COPIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL1997PTC087318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44624	6411470	PHOOL CHAND	OLDY GOLDY COPIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL1997PTC087318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44625	974793	ANUP GUPTA	OLDY GOLDY COPIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL1997PTC087318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44626	1137772	HARPAL SINGH	OLGA HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29308DL2007PTC163512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44627	1256653	AJIT SINGH	OLGA HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29308DL2007PTC163512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44628	2027286	SUMIT OLAN	OLHYAN POLYESTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2008PTC175699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44629	2083344	KAMLESH TARA	OLHYAN POLYESTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2008PTC175699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44630	1338516	NUPUR SINGH	OLIGARCH HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33100DL2008PTC177045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44631	2020952	ARUN SHARMA	OLIGARCH HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33100DL2008PTC177045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44632	3358177	VIJAY GUPTA	OLIVE EDUCATION AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80211DL2003PTC118984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44633	6822174	PRAVEEN SINGH	OLIVE EDUCATION ANDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80211DL2003PTC118984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44634	2633087	CHRISTOPHER ST GEORGE	OLIVE GROUP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008FTC178601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44635	2890817	RAMPHAL SHARMA	OLIVE GROUP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008FTC178601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44636	1761208	RAJEEV JHA	OLIVE INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44637	3161823	RAJESH YADAV	OLIVE INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44638	728253	SUNIL MITTAL	OLIVE PROPERTY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC162029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44639	728504	RAJENDRA GARG	OLIVE PROPERTY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC162029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44640	3498470	HAMID MAHMOOD	OLIVE PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44641	3498592	ZEBHA SHAHAB	OLIVE PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44642	2630515	SUMAN MAJUMDER	OLIVE SHADES SECURITY & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44643	2630533	SEEMA MADAN	OLIVE SHADES SECURITY & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44644	2622249	SAURABH SINGH	OLIVE TELETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2009PTC039115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44645	2631495	JAGBIR BALYAN	OLIVE TELETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2009PTC039115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44646	2636723	TASVIR SINGH	OLIVE TELETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2009PTC039115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44647	1315826	SURESH KOCHAR	OLIVERS LAMPS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2012PTC237200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44648	5222389	AAKRITI KOCHAR	OLIVERS LAMPS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2012PTC237200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44649	143244	AARTI JAIN	OLIVIA ADVISORY SEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44650	2656812	ANUBHAV DHAM	OLIVIA ADVISORY SEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44651	1361839	RAMESH NAYAK	OLPC LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44652	2348759	SATISH JHA	OLPC LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44653	3522565	OLUFEMI OLUFADE	OLUFADE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC221704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44654	3522728	OLAOLU OLUFADE	OLUFADE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC221704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44655	6469106	SHKUNTLA MASSEY	OLUFADE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC221704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44656	1407176	RANJIT MALHOTRA	OLYMPIA GASES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL1992PTC047337	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44657	5153478	RUBINA MALHOTRA	OLYMPIA GASES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL1992PTC047337	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44658	7016534	SACHIN KUMAR	OLYMPIC SYNTEX LIMITED	U17303DL1996PLC081260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44659	7694054	ANJALI ANAND	OLYMPIC SYNTEX LIMITED	U17303DL1996PLC081260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44660	7695120	AKANSHA	OLYMPIC SYNTEX LIMITED	U17303DL1996PLC081260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44661	1793588	CHETNA CHAWLA	OLYMPIC WOOLLEN MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44662	1805302	ASHOK CHAWLA	OLYMPIC WOOLLEN MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44663	7016530	RITWIZ RISHABH	OLYMPIC WOOLLEN MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44664	7016534	SACHIN KUMAR	OLYMPIC WOOLLEN MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44665	2143263	VINOD KUMAR	OLYMPUS NEW TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29303DL1987PTC028878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44666	2143272	SATISH KUMAR	OLYMPUS NEW TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29303DL1987PTC028878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44667	3526632	MOHAN SHASTRI	OM AASHRYA IDLS CONSULTING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC219713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44668	3526635	SHATRUNJAY SINGH	OM AASHRYA IDLS CONSULTING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC219713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44669	5193957	KULBIR	OM AGENCIES PRIVATELTD	U74899DL1987PTC028344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44670	5313107	OMVIR	OM AIMABLE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44671	5313119	SATISH KUMAR	OM AIMABLE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC239717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44672	1189995	CHANDER ARYA	OM ARYA HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44673	2930094	MADHU BALA	OM ARYA HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44674	3276660	PRASHANT PANDEY	OM AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC210813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44675	3277485	AMAR SINGH	OM AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC210813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44676	3290776	ALIYALISH SABHAUDDIN	OM AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC210813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44677	1511108	HARISH SHARMA	OM BALAJI PROPMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC204504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44678	2121458	AMIT CHAUDHRY	OM BALAJI PROPMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC204504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44679	1958270	RAJ SINGH	OM BUILDCON PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44680	1958291	MUKHI TEWATIA	OM BUILDCON PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44681	1383003	SHRIRAM MUNDE	OM CHAITTANYA MARKETINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44682	2269955	SULOCHANA MUNDE	OM CHAITTANYA MARKETINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44683	1027064	YUDHVIR SINGH	OM COMMVISION NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC157537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44684	880176	VIJYANT SINGH	OM COMMVISION NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC157537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44685	1673765	RAMAVATI DEVI	OM DATA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC137837	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44686	1673774	BRAJESH YADAV	OM DATA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC137837	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44687	2054596	DEEP KUMAR	OM DEEP ESTATE & INFRATECH PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44688	2086179	NEERAJ KUMAR	OM DEEP ESTATE & INFRATECH PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44689	1152054	BALRAJ SINGH	OM DEEP PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44690	1152079	JAI SINGH	OM DEEP PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44691	2673830	PIYUSH THAKUR	OM DEV CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44692	2676279	PREM KALRA	OM DEV CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44693	2242518	MANOJ SALUJA	OM DHAN LAKSHMI PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC044308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44694	3637113	PANKAJ BHARDWAJ	OM DHAN LAKSHMI PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC044308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44695	2418320	TERESA JOSEPH	OM FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44696	2418332	OM SHARMA	OM FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44697	5157062	URMILA DEVI	OM FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44698	1814241	DHARMINDER SHARMA	OM FINLEASE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44699	487273	JAY PRAKASH	OM FINLEASE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44700	2852289	AMIT TAYAL	OM HAULERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34100DL2010PTC201898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44701	6779535	ARUN BANSAL	OM HAULERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34100DL2010PTC201898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44702	2847474	MEENA RANI	OM HYWA PURIFIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29197DL2009PTC197104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44703	2847510	SATISH KUMAR	OM HYWA PURIFIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29197DL2009PTC197104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44704	2847557	DEVAN KUMARI	OM HYWA PURIFIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29197DL2009PTC197104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44705	7226803	SAATEESH SAHU	OM INFO TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44706	7734304	SAHABUDDIN ANSARI	OM INFO TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC213753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44707	2242815	RAM NARAYAN	OM JEWELS HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44708	2687546	SUMAN DEVI	OM JEWELS HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44709	3226460	SANJAY MITTAL	OM JYOTI SAI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2010PTC041371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44710	3357670	RUBINA MITTAL	OM JYOTI SAI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2010PTC041371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44711	1304728	RITA AGARWAL	OM KAMAL PACKTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44712	3499636	RESHPAL	OM KAMAL PACKTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44713	3500475	RANAJEET	OM KAMAL PACKTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44714	3500483	SATISH	OM KAMAL PACKTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44715	976749	DILIP AGARWAL	OM KAMAL PACKTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44716	2511619	MANOJ KUMAR	OM KRISHNA DUROBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC199030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44717	2511639	RAVI KUMAR	OM KRISHNA DUROBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC199030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44718	2914247	AJAY ROHILLA	OM KRISHNA NETWORK & SOFTWARE SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44719	2914303	SHIKHA ASHOK	OM KRISHNA NETWORK & SOFTWARE SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44720	2530488	MONA SHARMA	OM KRISHNA TELE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2009PTC187460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44721	2533601	PARITOSH KUMAR	OM KRISHNA TELE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2009PTC187460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44722	3234072	ANUBHA GUPTA	OM LAXMI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC209869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44723	3234267	VIJAY SHARMA	OM LAXMI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC209869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44724	980218	RENU MANGLA	OM MAHAVEER CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1996PTC082745	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44725	980244	DWARKA GUPTA	OM MAHAVEER CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1996PTC082745	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44726	2942670	NARESH KUMAR	OM MANCOMP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC203550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44727	2995029	LALITA MANOHAR	OM MANCOMP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC203550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44728	5306110	SACHIN SHARMA	OM MANI PADMANAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC240165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44729	5306133	HEMANT KUMAR	OM MANI PADMANAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC240165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44730	2309230	SONIA SHARMA	OM MANSI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44731	2309247	RAJIV SINGH	OM MANSI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44732	1181186	BHUPENDER SINGH	OM MERCHANT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44733	2849602	DWIP JYOTI ROY	OM MERCHANT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44734	2043264	OM SINGH	OM MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC177485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44735	6473217	PRASHANT	OM MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC177485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44736	3522412	GAURAV BANSAL	OM NEOTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2011PTC220028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44737	3522413	NEHA SHARMA	OM NEOTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2011PTC220028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44738	3522414	SACHIN GAUR	OM NEOTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2011PTC220028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44739	3523243	JAGDISH SAINI	OM NEOTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2011PTC220028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44740	1049957	JINANDER JAIN	OM PRAKASH BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44741	1769728	OM KHARBANDA	OM PRAKASH BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44742	1728665	RAJINDER SONI	OM PRAKESH RAJINDERKUMAR SONI PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44743	1728669	PRITHVI RAJ	OM PRAKESH RAJINDERKUMAR SONI PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44744	3579464	GAJENDER RAWAL	OM PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC223901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44745	3579466	TARACHANDA	OM PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC223901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44746	2724371	SATYANDRA KUMAR	OM PROTECTIVE COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC194661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44747	2724404	YASH SINGH	OM PROTECTIVE COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC194661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44748	3274273	AJAY TIWARI	OM RAMDHENU EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC210290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44749	3286079	SHASHI SHARMA	OM RAMDHENU EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC210290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44750	2385970	PREM AGGARWAL	OM RUDRA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44751	6950575	BIMLA DEVI	OM RUDRA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44752	2974755	ALOK KUMAR	OM SAI BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44753	3613440	RAKESH SINGH	OM SAI BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44754	2432007	RAJESH KHANNA	OM SAI ENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC189177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44755	2509008	OM PRAKASH	OM SAI ENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC189177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44756	2308673	GANGA DEVI	OM SAI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC183485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44757	2310201	KRISHNA KALU	OM SAI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC183485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44758	2257344	KRISHAN ROHILLA	OM SAI LAMBODAR MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44759	2258354	MAHENDER SINGH	OM SAI LAMBODAR MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44760	1986729	SANJAY VARSHNEY	OM SAI MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1997PTC089310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44761	2724713	KAPIL VARSHNEY	OM SAI MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1997PTC089310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44762	1387133	PRAVEEN JADON	OM SAI NATH FILMS PRODUCTION LIMITED	U92100DL2012PLC231100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44763	5157068	SURINDER KUMAR	OM SAI NATH FILMS PRODUCTION LIMITED	U92100DL2012PLC231100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44764	5157071	SANDEEP SAXENA	OM SAI NATH FILMS PRODUCTION LIMITED	U92100DL2012PLC231100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44765	5170742	ANIL KUMAR	OM SAI NATH FILMS PRODUCTION LIMITED	U92100DL2012PLC231100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44766	5170746	SUNNY ARORA	OM SAI NATH FILMS PRODUCTION LIMITED	U92100DL2012PLC231100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44767	5175848	RUCHI ANAND	OM SAI NATH FILMS PRODUCTION LIMITED	U92100DL2012PLC231100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44768	3244278	PRAVEEN BHARTI	OM SAI PROPMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC210973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44769	3244960	NITIN KAUSHIK	OM SAI PROPMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC210973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44770	1973154	RAJESH AGRAWAL	OM SAI RAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44771	1973198	ANJU AGRAWAL	OM SAI RAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44772	5307643	YOGESH KUMAR	OM SAI RAM JOURNEY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC238990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44773	5307651	VEENA SHARMA	OM SAI RAM JOURNEY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC238990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44774	1819441	TARAN ARORA	OM SAI RAM KRISHNA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44775	1863177	DISHA CHAUDHARY	OM SAI RAM KRISHNA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44776	3047196	OM PATHAK	OM SAI RAM SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC204029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44777	3047222	SANJEEV KUMAR	OM SAI RAM SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC204029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44778	5212550	PARIMAL RAI	OM SAI RAM SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC204029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44779	3586321	PARMA NAND	OM SAI SHIV INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC224727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44780	3586348	SARDENDU SHSTRANSU	OM SAI SHIV INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC224727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44781	2245026	ANOOP NAGIL	OM SAI VERSATILE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44782	2847761	VISHVENDER SINGH	OM SAI VERSATILE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44783	3279965	MURTI DEVI	OM SAIBABA MINERALS & MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U13203HR2010PTC041708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44784	3280000	NISHA RANI	OM SAIBABA MINERALS & MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U13203HR2010PTC041708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44785	2086315	ASHOK KUMAR	OM SAKK (INDIA) LIMITED	U51102HR2011PLC044672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44786	495636	KANTA GUPTA	OM SAKK (INDIA) LIMITED	U51102HR2011PLC044672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44787	496558	KRISHAN KUMAR	OM SAKK (INDIA) LIMITED	U51102HR2011PLC044672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44788	2086315	ASHOK KUMAR	OM SAKK SPINNING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2012PTC046647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44789	495636	KANTA GUPTA	OM SAKK SPINNING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2012PTC046647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44790	496558	KRISHAN KUMAR	OM SAKK SPINNING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2012PTC046647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44791	3468111	JITENDER SINGH	OM SANJIVANI AYURVEDA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2011PTC218723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44792	3468113	JYOTI SINGH	OM SANJIVANI AYURVEDA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2011PTC218723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44793	2797864	ABHISHEK RAI	OM SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44794	2812110	KAMLESH RAI	OM SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44795	2728906	DHEERAJ ARORA	OM SHAM SHANICHARYA AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2008PTC176282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44796	6749496	APOORV KALRA	OM SHAM SHANICHARYA AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2008PTC176282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44797	2620786	SHANTI DEVI	OM SHANTI CRANE SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2009PTC039091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44798	6439940	NEETU SINGH	OM SHANTI CRANE SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2009PTC039091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44799	6439947	SHARDA DEVI	OM SHANTI CRANE SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2009PTC039091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44800	7404078	AJAY	OM SHANTI CRANE SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2009PTC039091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44801	7404094	RIZWAN HUSAIN	OM SHANTI CRANE SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2009PTC039091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44802	3438744	BHAKTA GHARTI	OM SHANTI OM TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC216683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44803	3491085	NARESH SHRESTHA	OM SHANTI OM TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC216683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44804	5144731	AMITA	OM SHIVAM MODERN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44805	5144752	NARENDER SHARMA	OM SHIVAM MODERN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44806	2257312	SHOBHA RANI	OM SHOBHA WATER TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC199309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44807	2443809	OM PRAKASH	OM SHOBHA WATER TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC199309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44808	60329	KAUSHAL JUNEJA	OM SHREE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44809	85129	PAWAN SHARMA	OM SHREE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44810	3467207	RHICHA SRI	OM SHREE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC221598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44811	3467686	GEETA SINGH	OM SHREE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC221598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44812	2148673	MAHENDER KHATRI	OM SHREE GANGE PROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44813	2157004	BIRMATI DEVI	OM SHREE GANGE PROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44814	3632447	VINOD KUMAR	OM SHREE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC221246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44815	3636797	HARINDER DIXIT	OM SHREE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC221246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44816	7607592	PRAMOD	OM SHREE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC221246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44817	7607597	MANOJ	OM SHREE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC221246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44818	7607601	SAJJAN	OM SHREE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC221246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44819	3257963	SANDEEP KUMAR	OM SHREE NATH SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920HR2010PTC041572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44820	3258214	SATBIR SINGH	OM SHREE NATH SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920HR2010PTC041572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44821	556458	BAIKUNTH SINGH	OM SHREEM ANANDA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2006PTC154178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44822	556515	SARALA SINGH	OM SHREEM ANANDA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2006PTC154178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44823	2219545	SHRIBHAGWAN SHEHRAWAT	OM SHRI ANNAPURNA MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44824	2562331	PARDEEP CHHINKARA	OM SHRI ANNAPURNA MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44825	2856737	MUKESH KUMAR	OM SHYAMA MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44826	2856759	SUBHASH SAINI	OM SHYAMA MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44827	2320095	SUSHANT BINDAL	OM SPUN PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2009PTC039541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44828	2449380	SHYAM BINDAL	OM SPUN PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2009PTC039541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44829	2151690	RAMAN SINGH	OM STORES SUPER MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC037937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44830	2152249	SURENDER SINGH	OM STORES SUPER MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC037937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44831	2152271	MONA RANI	OM STORES SUPER MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC037937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44832	1687472	KISHORI DEODAS	OM SUKH SAGAR PRINTPROCESS PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL2003PTC119664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44833	1687547	GAUTAM DUGGAL	OM SUKH SAGAR PRINTPROCESS PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL2003PTC119664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44834	788655	RAJESH DUGGAL	OM SUKH SAGAR PRINTPROCESS PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL2003PTC119664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44835	3087162	MEGHIN VERMA	OM TEC REALTORS ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44836	3104055	BRIJENDER SINGH	OM TEC REALTORS ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44837	3324129	TANUJ KUMAR	OM UMA MAHESHWARI TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC211897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44838	3324807	GAJENDER SINGH	OM UMA MAHESHWARI TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC211897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44839	1838583	VIDA MISHRA	OM VIDYA DHAR INDIAINFRAESTATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PLC211130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44840	2257312	SHOBHA RANI	OM VIDYA DHAR INDIAINFRAESTATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PLC211130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44841	2443809	OM PRAKASH	OM VIDYA DHAR INDIAINFRAESTATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PLC211130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44842	3478878	KISHAN JAGDISH	OM VIDYA DHAR INDIAINFRAESTATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PLC211130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44843	3479668	REVTI JAGDISH	OM VIDYA DHAR INDIANFRAESTATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PLC211130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44844	2251467	ADARSH SOORMA	OM WEBMAARK PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44845	2253059	RENU SOORMA	OM WEBMAARK PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44846	3059167	RAVINDER SINGH	OMAASTHA CONTRACTORPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2010PTC040630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44847	3059207	AJIT SINGH	OMAASTHA CONTRACTORPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2010PTC040630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44848	104533	PRATAP BAHADUR	OMAM CONSULTANTS SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC078533	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44849	168691	MANNAA BAHADUR	OMAM CONSULTANTS SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC078533	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44850	925650	GURSHARN DUTT	OMAM CONSULTANTS SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC078533	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44851	989453	ISHWAR BALCHANDANI	OMAM CONSULTANTS SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC078533	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44852	5294370	RAJIV GOYAL	OMANG SECURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC239331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44853	5294379	NEHA SARIN	OMANG SECURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC239331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44854	2991964	ARVIND KUMAR	OMANIA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44855	2991965	SUMAN LATA	OMANIA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44856	1525292	SUDESH KUMAR	OMANTRA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44857	1983527	VIPIIN SHARMA	OMANTRA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44858	1525292	SUDESH KUMAR	OMANTRA INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED	U45400HR2008PLC038451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44859	1639542	PRATAP YADAV	OMANTRA INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED	U45400HR2008PLC038451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44860	1983527	VIPIIN SHARMA	OMANTRA INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED	U45400HR2008PLC038451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44861	5269918	PAWAN NAGPAL	OMAROO TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC237440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44862	5269926	MEENU NAGPAL	OMAROO TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2012PTC237440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44863	5276543	HARI SHARMA	OMASIS LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2012PTC236712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44864	5276547	MINU SHARMA	OMASIS LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2012PTC236712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44865	5152538	JAGDAMBA SINGH	OMAX FIN CAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC230726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44866	5152547	RAJ VERMA	OMAX FIN CAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC230726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44867	2800335	SUSHMA SINHA	OMBUDSMAN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC122663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44868	332839	SATISH SINHA	OMBUDSMAN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC122663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44869	2789007	KOMAL JUNEJA	OMEBA BRAND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44870	5109715	GAURAV NARULA	OMEBA BRAND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44871	2901209	ARVIND MEHTA	OMEGA CLOTHING AND ACCESSORIES PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC206508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44872	2901215	VEENA MEHTA	OMEGA CLOTHING AND ACCESSORIES PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC206508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44873	5127714	PRATIMA CHAHAR	OMEGA HOSTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC228256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44874	5127715	NISHA SINGH	OMEGA HOSTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC228256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44875	5127723	DEVYANI TEWATIA	OMEGA HOSTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC228256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44876	2704922	BRIJESH TYAGI	OMEGA NUTRI ESSENTEALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44877	2704934	AJAY KUMAR	OMEGA NUTRI ESSENTEALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44878	6480276	EESHA RISHI	OMEGA NUTRI ESSENTEALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44879	2648168	SUNEET PACHNANDA	OMEGA TOWERS AND INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2009PTC191158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44880	920244	SANDEEP MITRA	OMEGA TOWERS AND INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2009PTC191158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44881	6916981	CHAND MALIK	OMEGA TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44882	7594446	DHARMA GAUTAM	OMEGA TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44883	2446119	RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH	OMEN ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC221695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44884	6933272	MANOJ CHAUHAN	OMEN ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC221695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44885	2446119	RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH	OMEN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29111DL1999PTC102783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44886	6933272	MANOJ CHAUHAN	OMEN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29111DL1999PTC102783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44887	3021883	ANUBHAV CHHUGANI	OMENS CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC114892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44888	5185233	ANJALI JUNEJA	OMENS CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC114892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44889	3071930	RAVI SHAH	OMEN'S TEXTILE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC108160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44890	6574721	JAYENDRABHAI PATEL	OMEN'S TEXTILE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC108160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44891	2370464	MANVENDRA GAUTAM	OMENT RO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900DL2011PTC224349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44892	3607743	ROTASH	OMENT RO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900DL2011PTC224349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44893	3105154	RICHA KUMAR	OMEX CYLINDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL2010PTC206919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44894	3105164	OM CHAWLA	OMEX CYLINDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL2010PTC206919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44895	382212	VINOD GIRDHAR	OMEX PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC091029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44896	715682	BALDEV GIRDHAR	OMEX PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC091029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44897	5285937	MOHD SAQIB	OMEX SUPPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC238629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44898	5285946	NEERAJ KUMAR	OMEX SUPPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC238629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44899	5305462	PRINCE SONKAR	OMEX SUPPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC238629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44900	3542170	RAUF JAVID	OMG APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2011PTC044693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44901	5152739	POONAM POONIA	OMG APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2011PTC044693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44902	3132396	VINOD KUMAR	OMG INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC223852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44903	3132451	JITENDRA SINGH	OMG INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC223852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44904	3301940	NIRANJAN GARG	OMGARG CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2010PTC212014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44905	3316490	CHAITANYA GARG	OMGARG CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2010PTC212014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44906	5220426	SANJAY SINGLA	OMGYAN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2012PTC045532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44907	5220806	MADAN SINGLA	OMGYAN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2012PTC045532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44908	3143947	MOHAN GARG	OMJI COMMOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR1997PTC041804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44909	3151646	AMIT JINDAL	OMJI COMMOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR1997PTC041804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44910	3151660	OM BHAGWAN	OMJI COMMOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR1997PTC041804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44911	3527027	MANDEEP NARANG	OMJI COMMOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR1997PTC041804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44912	2012389	BRAHAM PARKASH	OMJI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44913	7080451	OM VATS	OMJI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44914	3444925	ATUL KUMAR	OMJI INFRAMART DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2011PTC042930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44915	3446221	BHUPESH KUMAR	OMJI INFRAMART DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2011PTC042930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44916	1769728	OM KHARBANDA	OMJI OM FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2008PTC175553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44917	2045460	ROHIT KUMAR	OMJI OM FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2008PTC175553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44918	2048471	KISHORE PAHWA	OMJI OM FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2008PTC175553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44919	3143947	MOHAN GARG	OMJI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2011PTC042268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44920	3151660	OM BHAGWAN	OMJI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2011PTC042268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44921	3143947	MOHAN GARG	OMJI SECURITIES LIMITED	U67120HR2011PLC042017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44922	3151646	AMIT JINDAL	OMJI SECURITIES LIMITED	U67120HR2011PLC042017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44923	3151660	OM BHAGWAN	OMJI SECURITIES LIMITED	U67120HR2011PLC042017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44924	3527027	MANDEEP NARANG	OMJI SECURITIES LIMITED	U67120HR2011PLC042017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44925	5112104	KRISHAN SINGH	OMJI SECURITIES LIMITED	U67120HR2011PLC042017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44926	3151646	AMIT JINDAL	OMJI SPACES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC043071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44927	3446217	POONAM JINDAL	OMJI SPACES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2011PTC043071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44928	3143947	MOHAN GARG	OMJIMONEY FINANCIALSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110HR2012PTC045246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44929	3151646	AMIT JINDAL	OMJIMONEY FINANCIALSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110HR2012PTC045246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44930	3151660	OM BHAGWAN	OMJIMONEY FINANCIALSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110HR2012PTC045246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44931	3527027	MANDEEP NARANG	OMJIMONEY FINANCIALSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110HR2012PTC045246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44932	5112104	KRISHAN SINGH	OMJIMONEY FINANCIALSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110HR2012PTC045246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44933	2176887	RAJ KUMAR	OMKAR BUILD-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44934	2186091	RAJ KUMAR	OMKAR BUILD-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44935	2186179	OMKAR REKHA	OMKAR BUILD-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44936	2362991	SALIL YADAV	OML TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2007PTC037095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44937	2389977	VED PRAKASH	OML TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2007PTC037095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44938	128786	REENA KUSHWA	OMNAC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2007PTC161054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44939	3027204	NAKUL KACHWAHA	OMNAC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2007PTC161054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44940	640783	VINOD BUDHIRAJA	OMNAC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2007PTC161054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44941	2089677	PRAMOD MADHUKAR	OMNETWAY COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2008PTC182651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44942	2089757	UDAY SINGH	OMNETWAY COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2008PTC182651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44943	2138519	SAVITA MADHUKAR	OMNETWAY COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2008PTC182651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44944	2078656	SUNIL CHAWLA	OMNI ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC188863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44945	2078692	MANJU CHAWLA	OMNI ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC188863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44946	1352712	VIJENDRA GUPTA	OMNI MARG TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44947	2167923	MANJU GUPTA	OMNI MARG TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44948	1632940	BRAHMA ESHWARIAH	OMNI SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2007PTC166225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44949	1654926	ARUN SENGAR	OMNI SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2007PTC166225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44950	2986445	SERGIO PALACIOS LOPEZ	OMNILIFE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC165208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44951	6454965	LUIS MAGALLON VILLANUEVA	OMNILIFE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC165208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44952	6454972	MANUEL PONCE LERMA	OMNILIFE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC165208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44953	3425846	GOPAL BISHT	OMNINET TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44954	3425892	POONAM BISHT	OMNINET TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44955	2103530	RAKESH SHANKAR	OMNIPOINT EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2012PTC237365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44956	2223389	DINESH SHARMA	OMNIPOINT EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2012PTC237365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44957	3275831	MOHAN MENON	OMNIPOINT EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2012PTC237365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44958	5270394	SHANTANU TRIVEDI	OMNIPOINT EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2012PTC237365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44959	5288724	MADHAV LOKUR	OMNIPOINT EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2012PTC237365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44960	3069818	MANISHA KUMAR	OMNIPRESENT WHOLESALE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC225433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44961	3488747	NEELU CHADHA	OMNIPRESENT WHOLESALE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC225433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44962	1112608	ANIL DOGRA	OMNISCIENT DETECTIVES AND ASSISTANCEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2000PTC103116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44963	1112639	KRISHAN DOGRA	OMNISCIENT DETECTIVES AND ASSISTANCEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2000PTC103116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44964	2978174	MANISH DUBEY	OMNISCOVA DREAMS FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC217188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44965	3347483	MANAV MEHTA	OMNISCOVA DREAMS FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2011PTC217188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44966	3123908	ABHISHEK THOMPSON	OMNITECH TRANSPORT SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44967	398530	NAND BHATIA	OMNITECH TRANSPORT SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44968	398571	RUKMANI BHATIA	OMNITECH TRANSPORT SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44969	1914474	OM PRAKASH	OMR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2010PTC040121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44970	1914497	MANOJ KUMAR	OMR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2010PTC040121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44971	1914505	ROHIT KUMAR	OMR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2010PTC040121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44972	607924	OM SINGH	OMRAJ ESTATES AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC139855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44973	607929	RAJNI SINGH	OMRAJ ESTATES AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC139855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44974	2714997	ANU AGGARWAL	OMRAM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44975	2715004	LOKESH AGGARWAL	OMRAM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44976	3437054	ARVIND KUMAR	OMSAI SIDDHARTH CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC215911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44977	3439228	MADHUSMITA BHUYAN	OMSAI SIDDHARTH CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC215911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44978	2041545	AVNISH GUPTA	OMSAINATH STEEL & CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC187742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44979	2062016	SURESH CHAND	OMSAINATH STEEL & CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC187742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44980	2236676	DEEPAK GOEL	OMSAINATH STEEL & CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC187742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44981	2423043	MANISH GUPTA	OMSAINATH STEEL & CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC187742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44982	2504334	RITESH GOYAL	OMSAINATH STEEL & CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC187742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

44983	2504346	MAYUR GOYAL	OMSAINATH STEEL & CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC187742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44984	2974543	SHASHI GOIL	OMSAINATH STEEL & CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC187742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44985	3517892	APOORV GOIL	OMSAINATH STEEL & CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC187742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44986	3518983	UDIT GOEL	OMSAINATH STEEL & CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC187742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44987	2488235	VIKRAM DATT	OMSAISHAKTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44988	2488258	PRADEEP KUMAR	OMSAISHAKTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44989	2938586	SWATI HARISH	OMSAKSHAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44990	2938599	NILESH JAITHWA	OMSAKSHAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44991	2938623	PRASHANT GHILDIAL	OMSAKSHAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44992	5158184	DHEER SINGH	OMSD ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2012PTC230094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44993	5158193	SANJEEV KHATIAN	OMSD ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2012PTC230094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44994	2362969	GEETA RANI	OMSGY MARKETING CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44995	2399547	GIRISH KALA	OMSGY MARKETING CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44996	3033856	SURENDER SINGH	OMSHREE VEDANT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51217DL2010PTC204066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44997	3054031	SACHIN DOON	OMSHREE VEDANT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51217DL2010PTC204066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44998	2335792	RAVI KUMAR	OMSHRI KPVR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2008PTC184545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
44999	497695	RAKESH KATHURIA	OMSHRI KPVR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2008PTC184545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45000	796289	SUNIL MAHAJAN	OMSONS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45001	803551	SANGEETA KUMAR	OMSONS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45002	1874250	ALOK SINGH	OMTECH BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45003	1874348	VIKANT KUMAR	OMTECH BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45004	1956812	ANAND MOHAN	OMTECH BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45005	1295994	PARDEEP KADIYAN	OMTECH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC234441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45006	5221459	SUKHBIR SINGH	OMTECH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC234441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45007	1998736	ANIL KUMAR	ON & ON PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45008	1998777	RENU SAIN	ON & ON PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45009	680463	SHARAD MOHAN	ON DOTT EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1993PTC054030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45010	680480	KIRAN MOHAN	ON DOTT EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1993PTC054030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45011	2308199	KULBIR MAAN	ON POINT COURIER & CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC183555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45012	2308205	RAKESH KAUSHIK	ON POINT COURIER & CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC183555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45013	5281412	RAKESH GOYAL	ON STAR HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2012PTC238743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45014	5282776	RENU GOYAL	ON STAR HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2012PTC238743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45015	3075805	BIRENDRA BOSE	ON THE BALL SPORTS AND EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC207318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45016	3075829	JAYONTO BOSE	ON THE BALL SPORTS AND EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC207318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45017	3101150	SHYAMALI BOSE	ON THE BALL SPORTS AND EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC207318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45018	283990	AMRESH DHAWAN	ON THE GO INFO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2011PTC224445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45019	3594176	ANKIT DHAWAN	ON THE GO INFO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2011PTC224445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45020	3594212	VIRAT MOHAN	ON THE GO INFO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2011PTC224445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45021	987670	KAMAL SAHDEV	ON THE GO INFO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2011PTC224445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45022	2016596	NANCY HAMPEL	ON THE SPOT MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC178107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45023	2922646	ARMIN HAMPEL	ON THE SPOT MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC178107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45024	1716940	VIVEK TIWARI	ON TRAK TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45025	1716954	NIVEDITA TIWARI	ON TRAK TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45026	3139735	SUNIEL SABHARWAL	ONAIR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC218796	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45027	3401296	AKASH VASHISHTA	ONAIR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC218796	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45028	1525589	SHRI KANT	ONASHI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC203109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45029	2182143	ASAR ALI	ONASHI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC203109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45030	2766539	ANAR SINGH	ONASHI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC203109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45031	6527145	OM PRAKASH	ONASHI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC203109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45032	1525589	SHRI KANT	ONASHI JALESAR COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC219406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45033	2766539	ANAR SINGH	ONASHI JALESAR COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC219406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45034	1525589	SHRI KANT	ONASHI LUCKNOW COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2011PTC219447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45035	1991767	AJAY SINGH	ONASHI LUCKNOW COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2011PTC219447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45036	1525589	SHRI KANT	ONASHI MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310DL2011PTC225504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45037	1991767	AJAY SINGH	ONASHI MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310DL2011PTC225504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45038	6527145	OM PRAKASH	ONASHI MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310DL2011PTC225504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45039	1152854	VEENA SHARMA	ONCALL IT TECHSOLUTION247 PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45040	5172444	AKHILESH KAUSHIK	ONCALL IT TECHSOLUTION247 PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45041	5172449	RISHI JANGID	ONCALL IT TECHSOLUTION247 PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC045079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45042	3085129	NITU BERIA	ONCLOUD CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC206830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45043	3085673	AMIT BERIA	ONCLOUD CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC206830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45044	2930574	SIMRAN SINGH	ONCOLOGY HEALTHCARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC204967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45045	3035845	PRAKASH CHITALKAR	ONCOLOGY HEALTHCARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC204967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45046	3059674	LAKHWINDER SINGH	ONCOLOGY HEALTHCARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC204967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45047	2602253	SHAN PARMVIR CHADHA	ONE 2 ONE INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45048	2603916	BHUPINDER CHADHA	ONE 2 ONE INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45049	3454646	RAJESH GUPTA	ONE 4 ALL KNOWLEDGE AND HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2011PTC215731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45050	7562969	YOGESH KUMAR	ONE 4 ALL KNOWLEDGE AND HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2011PTC215731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45051	2530821	MOHD SHAMS	ONE ACT MOVIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45052	2531934	TARANNUM UMAR	ONE ACT MOVIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45053	3359390	KRISHAN LAL	ONE HOME REALTY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC212480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45054	3361906	RIBHAV ARORA	ONE HOME REALTY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC212480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45055	2597803	VICKRANT MATHUR	ONE HUNDRED NINE PROOF SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2009PTC039200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45056	2608330	VINOD MATHUR	ONE HUNDRED NINE PROOF SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2009PTC039200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45057	3507837	RAKESH ROY	ONE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC171931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45058	6947532	SHIVRANJAN SINGH	ONE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC171931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45059	2529538	PALURU LAKSHMI	ONE IS HUNDRED PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45060	2529565	PALLURU SHIVA CHARY	ONE IS HUNDRED PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45061	2739114	AMIT SHARMA	ONE LIFE AESCLAPIANLEGAL & INSURANCECONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC199830	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45062	2739153	ANURAG CHAUDHARY	ONE LIFE AESCLAPIANLEGAL & INSURANCECONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC199830	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45063	2774396	GAURAV SOOD	ONE LIFE AESCLAPIANLEGAL & INSURANCECONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC199830	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45064	2801904	PANKAJ ADLAKHA	ONE LIFE BUSINESS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC234269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45065	5348138	ANUBHA GOEL	ONE LIFE BUSINESS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC234269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45066	5348141	SURINDER SHARMA	ONE LIFE BUSINESS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC234269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45067	2801329	VIVEK YADAV	ONE LIFE EDUCATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC196039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45068	5269005	MUFEEED ALAM	ONE LIFE EDUCATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC196039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45069	2739114	AMIT SHARMA	ONE LIFE FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2009PTC195201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45070	2739136	ATUL SRIVASTAVA	ONE LIFE FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2009PTC195201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45071	2739153	ANURAG CHAUDHARY	ONE LIFE FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2009PTC195201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45072	2761918	HARMANPREET BHULLAR	ONE LIFE FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2009PTC195201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45073	2739114	AMIT SHARMA	ONE LIFE HR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2010PTC198956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45074	2761918	HARMANPREET BHULLAR	ONE LIFE HR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2010PTC198956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45075	2774396	GAURAV SOOD	ONE LIFE HR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2010PTC198956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45076	2925789	SUKHMAN SODHI	ONE LIFE HR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2010PTC198956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45077	2228181	UPASNA CHUGH	ONE MANAGEMENT AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC181899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45078	376417	NIKHIL CHUGH	ONE MANAGEMENT AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC181899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45079	2632010	MYUNG KIM	ONE MARINAE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC160120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45080	2831702	KI ELL SONG	ONE MARINAE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC160120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45081	3179462	ANAND SINGH	ONE POINT SOLUTION MATRIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC208680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45082	653809	PUNEET KUMAR	ONE POINT SOLUTION MATRIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC208680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45083	2270222	RAJ TOMAR	ONE SERVE FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45084	2271466	MANJU TOMAR	ONE SERVE FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45085	2270222	RAJ TOMAR	ONE SERVE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC211314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45086	2271466	MANJU TOMAR	ONE SERVE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC211314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45087	1501828	SEEMA ANAND	ONE SOURCE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45088	2076242	VENKATRAGHVAN PILLAI	ONE SOURCE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45089	3529758	SAURABH MITTAL	ONE SOURCE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC221504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45090	2487701	MOHD IRSAD	ONE STAR MULTI MARKETING & MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC189045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45091	2550578	MOHD ISRAR	ONE STAR MULTI MARKETING & MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC189045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45092	3216248	ADITYA DOGRA	ONE STOP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45093	3218377	INDERJEET SHARMA	ONE STOP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45094	3059609	HIMANSHU YADAV	ONE TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45095	3059615	SANTOSH YADAV	ONE TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45096	2384883	LUCKY ALI	ONE TO TEN OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45097	2764289	FAISAL NAIM	ONE TO TEN OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45098	1942440	NARESH HANS	ONE TRACK LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74991DL2007PTC172040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45099	1955152	ANAND SAXENA	ONE TRACK LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74991DL2007PTC172040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45100	2178853	MILENDRA SEN	ONE TRACK LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74991DL2007PTC172040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45101	1546843	PUNEET SINGH	ONE WORLD E VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC156517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45102	1546871	GURPREET SINGH	ONE WORLD E VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC156517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45103	26180	GAURAV MEHRA	ONE WORLD TRAVEL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U63000DL2011PLC212486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45104	26187	SONILA MEHRA	ONE WORLD TRAVEL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U63000DL2011PLC212486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45105	7457821	NARENDER SHARMA	ONE WORLD TRAVEL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U63000DL2011PLC212486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45106	1529817	SUNANDA ROY	ONEAXESS SOLUTIONS & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186346	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45107	6611853	MOHD HUSSAIN	ONEAXESS SOLUTIONS & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186346	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45108	6659451	SUBRATA ROY	ONEAXESS SOLUTIONS & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186346	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45109	5138579	DHAIRYA SARIN	ONENEZZ CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC229531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45110	5138580	SUMMY SARIN	ONENEZZ CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC229531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45111	5184191	SHRADHA SARAF	ONERESOLVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45112	6416418	NITIN SHARMA	ONERESOLVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC231564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45113	1639652	MANJU SHARMA	ONEST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45114	2090103	VISHVAS SHARMA	ONEST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45115	2271303	RISHI CHANANA	ONEST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45116	216497	RAJ YADAV	ONETRACK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45117	217502	RAJINDER KASHYAP	ONETRACK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45118	2222371	SURENDER BOTHRA	ONETRACK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45119	287536	RAKESH BOTHRA	ONETRACK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45120	2606076	BHARAT SHARMA	ONEWAY SOLUTION CORPORATE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC041385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45121	3394606	MAN SHARMA	ONEWAY SOLUTION CORPORATE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC041385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45122	6547246	SHEELA SHARMA	ONEWAY SOLUTION CORPORATE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC041385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45123	6553022	ABHA NEGI	ONEWORLD FOUNDATIONINDIA	U72900DL2008NPL186062	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45124	6594264	RAJIV TIKOO	ONEWORLD FOUNDATIONINDIA	U72900DL2008NPL186062	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45125	6981972	BIJOY PATRO	ONEWORLD FOUNDATIONINDIA	U72900DL2008NPL186062	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45126	7062945	MUKUL SHARMA	ONEWORLD FOUNDATIONINDIA	U72900DL2008NPL186062	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45127	7062952	RAKHEE BAKSHEE	ONEWORLD FOUNDATIONINDIA	U72900DL2008NPL186062	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45128	2468796	ZILA KHAN	ONEZONE ENTERTAINMENT AND FESTIVALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC208376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45129	3037713	FAIZAN SHAIKH	ONEZONE ENTERTAINMENT AND FESTIVALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC208376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45130	2790554	AJAY GUPTA	ONISIM PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2012PTC237625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45131	3257095	VIJAY KUMAR	ONISIM PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2012PTC237625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45132	5274645	SUNILKUMAR SINGH	ONISIM PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2012PTC237625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45133	6408239	VIKRANT	ONISIM PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2012PTC237625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45134	1988280	TARINDER SINGH	ONKAR CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45135	2109765	JAGAT SINGH	ONKAR CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45136	2115682	ILWANT KHURANA	ONKAR CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45137	2199017	PRITPAL SINGH	ONKAR CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45138	1167739	ONKAR SINGH	ONKAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2005PTC035924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45139	3178408	TARLOCHAN KAUR	ONKAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2005PTC035924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45140	2725308	KIRAN WADHWA	ONLINE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC192824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45141	2725325	BHARAT WADHWA	ONLINE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC192824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45142	2725332	ASHOK WADHWA	ONLINE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC192824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45143	2443475	NARENDER KUMAR	ONLINE DATA COM SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1995PTC070078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45144	58192	PRAKASH JOSHI	ONLINE DATA COM SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1995PTC070078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45145	3371574	SRIKANTH RAJAGOPALAN	ONLINE GIGABIZ CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC214648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45146	3371653	MEERA GOPALAN	ONLINE GIGABIZ CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC214648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45147	1173268	SUNIL THANKKAPPAN	ONLINE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC204579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45148	1173295	PRADEEP KALA	ONLINE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC204579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45149	1740588	SANGEET SETH	ONLINE HOTEL RESERVATIONS PRIVATELIMITED.	U50101DL2000PTC103343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45150	1740625	ANURAG SETH	ONLINE HOTEL RESERVATIONS PRIVATELIMITED.	U50101DL2000PTC103343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45151	2505163	AMAR SINGH	ONLINE I T INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45152	2505174	SANDEEP PATHAK	ONLINE I T INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45153	2530255	JITENDER TOMER	ONLINE I T INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45154	1766190	SAROTTAM SINGH	ONLINE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45155	1947439	INDERJIT SINGH	ONLINE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45156	978958	KANWAR SHER SANDHU	ONLINE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45157	3332036	RAMIZ KHAN	ONLINE TV TELE SHOPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC217439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45158	5179913	ABDUL KHAN	ONLINE TV TELE SHOPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC217439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45159	3057055	ANIL LOHAN	ONLINE24X7 INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45160	3057067	SUNIL LOHAN	ONLINE24X7 INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45161	5104274	PRADEEP JHA	ONLY ONE CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC229120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45162	5104277	NAGINA DEVI	ONLY ONE CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2011PTC229120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45163	1379910	BRIJ SHARMA	ONNURI ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85193DL2000PTC108023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45164	994369	UDIT SHARMA	ONNURI ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85193DL2000PTC108023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45165	2818207	EUN YANG	ONNURI EDUCATION & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2009PTC189563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45166	5138964	SUK JIN GIM	ONNURI EDUCATION & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2009PTC189563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45167	3180713	SONIA VERMA	ONS CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC127456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45168	3281966	JATIN KAINTH	ONS CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC127456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45169	2470257	LALIT GUPTA	ONS FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC190573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45170	2474627	SUSHMA GUPTA	ONS FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC190573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45171	2990002	MUKESH KHARBANDA	ONS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC234658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45172	2990019	SUNITA KHARBANDA	ONS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC234658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45173	2250277	DAVIS JOHN	ONS INSURANCE AGENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC119749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45174	2258971	ABHISHEK SAINI	ONS INSURANCE AGENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC119749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45175	1152160	ANJANA MEHTA	ONS SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45176	198151	PRAVEEN KUMAR	ONS SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45177	3542673	MANISH SHARMA	ONS TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45178	3543164	RAMAN KAUSHIK	ONS TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45179	6456813	BALVINDER DHEER	ONS TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC221523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45180	3527635	VIJAY ARYA	ONSPOT SURVEY AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45181	3531253	SHOBH NATH	ONSPOT SURVEY AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45182	1889193	RAJBKRAM NAYAR	ONTOGENY CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2009PTC038661	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45183	2467391	RANJITA NAYAR	ONTOGENY CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2009PTC038661	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45184	2713151	RIZWAN AFSAR	ONTOLOGIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC201863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45185	2989110	HEIN VAN DUNNE	ONTOLOGIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC201863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45186	3169915	MD HASHMI	ONTOLOGIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC201863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45187	3553767	RAJBATI	ONUS ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29150DL2005PTC139762	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45188	416910	PHIRE TANWAR	ONUS ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29150DL2005PTC139762	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45189	1476943	ASHOK TIWARI	ONUS MEDICAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45190	1667799	CHANDAR MAJITHIA	ONUS MEDICAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45191	3626731	RATNESH PANDEY	ONUS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45192	5107953	AMIT PRAKASH	ONUS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45193	5107955	DINESH HARIGAN	ONUS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45194	5107958	RAHUL YADAV	ONUS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45195	2118713	MOHAMMAD AHMAD	ONYX CAD.COM INFORMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC177050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45196	2135275	MOHAMMAD ALAM	ONYX CAD.COM INFORMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC177050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45197	3519716	DINESH KUMAR	ONYX HOMZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC221950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45198	3523185	ATUL SHARMA	ONYX HOMZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC221950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45199	1026364	SUNIL KUMAR	ONYX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC192872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45200	2621447	SANJAY KHATRI	ONYX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC192872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45201	1887853	SURISTH TIWARY	ONYXE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC151818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45202	2196804	VIKRAM AGGARWAL	ONYXE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC151818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45203	3583683	RAJ CHAUBEY	ONYXE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC151818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45204	3257074	RANJANA SHARMA	ONYXE MERCHANDISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45205	504152	RANDEEP SHARMA	ONYXE MERCHANDISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45206	1092938	RAJINDER MEHTA	ONYXE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45207	6558131	SHANTANU VIRBHAN	ONYXE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45208	6558222	UDAI TEOTIA	ONYXE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45209	150647	BALACHANDER SANKARASUBRAMONI	OOGMA HEALTH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC160241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45210	495140	VIVEK RAMASUBRAMONIAM	OOGMA HEALTH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC160241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45211	2018650	RAJENDER DWIVEDI	OOH MEDIA SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC181993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45212	2241472	INDU VERMA	OOH MEDIA SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC181993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45213	2241484	SUCHITA TANDON	OOH MEDIA SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC181993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45214	2241500	HARDEEP MALHOTRA	OOH MEDIA SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC181993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45215	2159193	AJAY GULATI	OORJA AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2006PTC153596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45216	2159207	RAJESH MATTA	OORJA AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2006PTC153596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45217	2159220	GURMEET SINGH	OORJA AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2006PTC153596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45218	2568167	MEENAKSHI KULKARNI	OORJIT METPLAST (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2009PTC196441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45219	2818878	BISWAJIT DAS	OORJIT METPLAST (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2009PTC196441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45220	2818901	MAHESH KULKARNI	OORJIT METPLAST (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2009PTC196441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45221	3577856	VIVEKDEV KAUSHIK	OORJIT METPLAST (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2009PTC196441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45222	7312569	MAHESH PRAJAPATI	OORJIT METPLAST (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2009PTC196441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45223	6766095	GAMBHEER SINGH	OP ESTATES AND PROPERTY DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45224	7518599	RETESH SINGH	OP ESTATES AND PROPERTY DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45225	2425719	MOHD HUSAIN	OPAL AGRIGENETICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45226	2465664	PRAVESH KUMAR	OPAL AGRIGENETICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45227	2475439	TEJ SINGH	OPAL AGRIGENETICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45228	1012325	SANJEEV JAIN	OPAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45229	2081409	URVASHI JAIN	OPAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45230	3606653	SIDDHARTH MAHAJAN	OPAQ BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC225149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45231	3608968	VIKRAM CHAWLA	OPAQ BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC225149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45232	2597947	BALWAN SINGH	OPBS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45233	2602587	OM PARKASH	OPBS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45234	166628	SACHIN SHARMA	OPC PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45235	174302	SURJEET DHAWAN	OPC PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45236	174542	OM CHOPRA	OPC PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45237	6818916	NAGINDER SINGH	OPC PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45238	2882259	MUKESH KUMAR	OPEL ELECTROCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC198564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45239	2883345	AMIT SINGH	OPEL ELECTROCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC198564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45240	2883499	PAWNEET KAUR	OPEL ELECTROCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC198564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45241	2899463	SATISH KUMAR	OPEL ELECTROCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC198564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45242	1494927	SANTOSH JINDAL	OPEN KITCHEN HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC189056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45243	3179119	AKASH KHILWANI	OPEN KITCHEN HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC189056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45244	3585592	MANJEET AJMANI	OPEN KITCHEN HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC189056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45245	3638930	KAWALJEET SINGH	OPEN KITCHEN HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC189056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45246	6592109	AJIT AJMANI	OPEN KITCHEN HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC189056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45247	5172068	SINGH BARINDER	OPEN UNBOUND TRADING AND CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC240221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45248	1024743	CHRISTIAAN BOSMAN	OPENHAND OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45249	1024802	CORNELIA BOSMAN	OPENHAND OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45250	2223795	VINOD GEORGE	OPENHAND OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45251	2672312	TUSHAR RAJ	OPENHURTH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45252	2699777	ASHISH SINGH	OPENHURTH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45253	2675399	REENA GROVER	OPENWORKS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45254	2675417	VIJAY GROVER	OPENWORKS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45255	2825417	AJAY GROVER	OPENWORKS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45256	3222212	SHOBHIT BURMAN	OPENWORKS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC227482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45257	1309171	POOJA SHARMA	OPERATIONS O A (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45258	235452	MUNISH KAUSHIK	OPERATIONS O A (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45259	2452964	AJAY KERKETTA	OPETA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC228191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45260	3354337	SAJIT TOPPO	OPETA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC228191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45261	2452964	AJAY KERKETTA	OPETA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PLC239003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45262	3354337	SAJIT TOPPO	OPETA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PLC239003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45263	5289316	SURESH TOPPO	OPETA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PLC239003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45264	136660	FATEH BANSAL	OPFC HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2003PTC120873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45265	136791	SANJAY BANSAL	OPFC HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2003PTC120873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45266	138567	RAJESH BANSAL	OPFC HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2003PTC120873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45267	1064098	SURESH SINGH	OPG LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45268	3619243	GOURAV SHARMA	OPG LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45269	5355804	SHIBU HALDAR	OPG TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC198718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45270	6589236	SHARMA SINGH	OPG TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC198718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45271	3225585	DEEPAK JAIN	OPHIUCHUS TRADE LINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45272	3426053	JAIPRAKASH SINGH	OPHIUCHUS TRADE LINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45273	3140237	RAGHVENDRA SINGH	OPINION VALUE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC043580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45274	3558383	SANTOSH MISHRA	OPINION VALUE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC043580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45275	3558411	BIPIN BIHARI	OPINION VALUE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC043580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45276	3558421	RADHE BARANWAL	OPINION VALUE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC043580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45277	114008	OM GODARA	OPS EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC155737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45278	753368	SUDHIR KATYAL	OPS EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC155737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45279	2060415	ANIRUDDH SHARMA	OPTA GREENFIELD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45280	2082911	MADHU SANAN	OPTA GREENFIELD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45281	3098163	PREM MANKAD	OPTIMA E COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011FTC224271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45282	3548567	MOHAMED HABIB	OPTIMA E COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011FTC224271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45283	3475015	SACHIN SHARMA	OPTIMA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45284	3475031	ARUN KUMAR	OPTIMA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC214638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45285	1107348	ATUL JAIN	OPTIMA LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC129034	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45286	1107481	DEEPTI JAIN	OPTIMA LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC129034	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45287	3098163	PREM MANKAD	OPTIMA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011FTC224292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45288	3548567	MOHAMED HABIB	OPTIMA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011FTC224292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45289	1143200	GAURAV SHARMA	OPTIMA WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45290	147205	RITU RAST OGI	OPTIMA WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45291	2625866	JOGINDER GUPTA	OPTIMAL FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2009PTC188290	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45292	6550200	RAJU MALIK	OPTIMAL FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2009PTC188290	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45293	2837310	NAVEEN KHATRI	OPTIMAX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2012PTC236010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45294	500573	INDER SINGH	OPTIMAX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2012PTC236010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45295	5315277	DINESH	OPTIMISE PC 4 U PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC046586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45296	5315285	JITIN ADLAKHA	OPTIMISE PC 4 U PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2012PTC046586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45297	2506683	ANIL SETHI	OPTIMISING VIABLES CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45298	5127843	SHANTI VERMA	OPTIMISING VIABLES CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45299	5242106	MUNA ANDREWS	OPTIMISING VIABLES CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45300	3443957	POONAM SHARMA	OPTIMIST EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC123245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45301	3468935	ANU SHARMA	OPTIMIST EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC123245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45302	3524626	SUSHIL PANDEY	OPTIMIST SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC233064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45303	5185100	PRIYANKA PANDEY	OPTIMIST SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC233064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45304	5208212	SNEHA ARORA	OPTIMISTIC DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45305	5248015	MUKESH GOYAL	OPTIMISTIC DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45306	3245061	VISHNU KANT	OPTIMISTIX MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC222693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45307	3267316	RAVINDER SONI	OPTIMISTIX MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC222693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45308	1484134	SUMAN SHARMA	OPTIMUM CREDITS LIMITED	U65922DL1994PLC058079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45309	514074	RAKESH SHARMA	OPTIMUM CREDITS LIMITED	U65922DL1994PLC058079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45310	5315476	PAPU MAHTO	OPTIMUM CREDITS LIMITED	U65922DL1994PLC058079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45311	7247566	MANOJ KUMAR	OPTIMUM CREDITS LIMITED	U65922DL1994PLC058079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45312	3614456	SACHIN PURI	OPTIMUM DIGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC237264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45313	5271174	RAHUL KUMAR	OPTIMUM DIGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC237264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45314	5271182	ROHIT PURI	OPTIMUM DIGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC237264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45315	1510048	BABITA RAMAVTARAGARWAL	OPTIMUM ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC220143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45316	285011	SANJAY AGGARWAL	OPTIMUM ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC220143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45317	5134365	BIRENDRA SINGH	OPTIMUM IRON WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2005PTC139468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45318	5134368	VINOD KUMAR	OPTIMUM IRON WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2005PTC139468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45319	1753370	ANIL MALHOTRA	OPTIMUM MEDICAL DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC207516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45320	3125990	RAJESH MOHINDRA	OPTIMUM MEDICAL DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC207516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45321	3398526	VIKAS RAKHEJA	OPTIMUM MIGRATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45322	3399296	MOHINDER SINGH	OPTIMUM MIGRATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45323	1506555	SURYA KANT	OPTIMUM TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007ULT167299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45324	1506948	RAHUL KUMAR	OPTIMUM TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007ULT167299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45325	1508224	AMIT TRAR	OPTIMUM TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007ULT167299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45326	3515801	YASSER TANVIR	OPTIMIZ BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC219823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45327	6605367	RAM BHARDWAJ	OPTIMIZ BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC219823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45328	1687911	TAPAN DUBEY	OPTION GLOBAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45329	3557816	MAHESH SHARMA	OPTION GLOBAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45330	2089465	NICOLAS MARIE PATRICK MORTEMARD DE BOISSE	OPTION INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45331	2089561	ISABELLE MARIE FRANCOISE ARMINJON	OPTION INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45332	247157	PANKAJ GUPTA	OPTION PORTFOLIO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120HR2005PTC035918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45333	247165	NEELAM GUPTA	OPTION PORTFOLIO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120HR2005PTC035918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45334	665531	BRJU GUPTA	OPTION PORTFOLIO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120HR2005PTC035918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45335	1564210	SURESH MADAN	OPULENCE ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2006PTC154406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45336	1564237	RAVI ARORA	OPULENCE ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2006PTC154406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45337	2083364	MANU SINGH	OPULENCE DISTRIBUTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2009PTC196089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45338	2809377	HARSH CHATURVEDI	OPULENCE DISTRIBUTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2009PTC196089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45339	3520684	VIVEK KUMAR	OPULENT FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC219528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45340	3520693	GURVINDER SINGH	OPULENT FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC219528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45341	2262313	SAHIL ANAND	OPUS INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC187127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45342	2370298	MANAV MISHRA	OPUS INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC187127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45343	5222083	VARSHA SACHAN	OPUSMINDS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45344	5222087	NEERAJ CHAUDHARY	OPUSMINDS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45345	5222132	SUBODH KUMAR	OPUSMINDS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45346	5222152	GUNJAN SINGH	OPUSMINDS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45347	2894333	ALKA SOOD	ORA NECTAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC197905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45348	2905108	ANIL GUPTA	ORA NECTAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC197905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45349	1803409	MANOJ SHARMA	ORACLE ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45350	1866956	JAGVEER SINGH	ORACLE ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45351	2369387	KRISHAN SINGH	ORACLE ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45352	3458514	MADHU GOSWAMI	ORACLE ASTRO CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC221989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45353	3532075	DUSHYANT SHARMA	ORACLE ASTRO CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC221989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45354	5248585	PURNIMA GERA	ORACLE ASTRO CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC221989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45355	1062682	DEVENDER JAIN	ORACLE CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1999PTC101925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45356	1906302	PRADEEP JAIN	ORACLE CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1999PTC101925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45357	156387	PANKAJ SINGHAL	ORACLE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1999PTC099335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45358	156413	CHANCHAL SINGHAL	ORACLE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1999PTC099335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45359	5160523	DHARAM PAL	ORACLE DESIGN & DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U17200DL2012PLC229939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45360	7490920	DINESH MITTAL	ORACLE DESIGN & DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U17200DL2012PLC229939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45361	7490946	SUNIL KUMAR	ORACLE DESIGN & DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U17200DL2012PLC229939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45362	2688273	SANJEEV GUPTA	ORACLE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1999PTC102627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45363	629727	VIJAY BANSAL	ORACLE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1999PTC102627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45364	5275532	AVINASH KUMAR	ORACLE SURVEILLANCESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC236809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45365	5275538	BINAY KUMAR	ORACLE SURVEILLANCESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC236809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45366	5275548	MANISH SINGH	ORACLE SURVEILLANCESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC236809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45367	1932443	SHASHANK ANGADI	ORACLETECH CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2008PTC177569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45368	2156215	TANUJA ANGADI	ORACLETECH CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2008PTC177569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45369	1946773	RANKA ORAM	ORAM PROPERTIES & INFRASTRUTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45370	406769	MAHADEV ORAM	ORAM PROPERTIES & INFRASTRUTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45371	1889310	ASHISH SETHI	ORANE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45372	7090614	SANJEEV THAKUR	ORANE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45373	1792360	PRERNA SETHI	ORANE LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115DL2007PTC169664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45374	1965384	GAJENDRA SINGH	ORANE LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115DL2007PTC169664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45375	3308307	IQBAL QAISER	ORANE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45376	3308350	AQUIL AHMAD	ORANE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45377	6547831	AMIT GUPTA	ORANGE APPARELS LIMITED	U18101HR2011PLC043499	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45378	6550094	SUNNY AGGARWAL	ORANGE APPARELS LIMITED	U18101HR2011PLC043499	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45379	3036862	ANAND SETH	ORANGE ASSETS LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC237808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45380	3036870	ARVIND SETH	ORANGE ASSETS LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC237808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45381	6820404	ANANDA BASU	ORANGE ASSETS LIMITED	U45400DL2012PLC237808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45382	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	ORANGE BLOSSOM INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC206159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45383	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	ORANGE BLOSSOM INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC206159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45384	3036862	ANAND SETH	ORANGE BULLION ASSETS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	U74999DL2012PLC238717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45385	3036870	ARVIND SETH	ORANGE BULLION ASSETS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	U74999DL2012PLC238717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45386	6820404	ANANDA BASU	ORANGE BULLION ASSETS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	U74999DL2012PLC238717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45387	3036862	ANAND SETH	ORANGE BULLION SECURITIES LIMITED	U74140DL2012PLC238950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45388	3036870	ARVIND SETH	ORANGE BULLION SECURITIES LIMITED	U74140DL2012PLC238950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45389	6820404	ANANDA BASU	ORANGE BULLION SECURITIES LIMITED	U74140DL2012PLC238950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45390	2907249	VIKRANT MAHAJAN	ORANGE CANVAS PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45391	6815149	VEENA GUPTA	ORANGE CANVAS PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45392	2497859	SHASHI HIRA	ORANGE LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC140552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45393	658739	OM PRAKASH SEHGAL	ORANGE LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC140552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45394	2154050	SATISH SHARMA	ORANGE WORDTRADE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED..	U51909DL2008PTC177528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45395	2155315	ABHISHEK JAIN	ORANGE WORDTRADE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED..	U51909DL2008PTC177528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45396	5183098	CHANDRA KHANDEWAL	ORAS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC231720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45397	5183114	GORAV KHANDELWAL	ORAS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC231720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45398	5183120	PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL	ORAS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC231720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45399	5183126	SUMIT KHANDELWAL	ORAS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC231720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45400	1333598	ASHAR WAJEIDA	ORATOR AGRICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2011PTC226308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45401	3639060	ASTHA	ORATOR AGRICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2011PTC226308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45402	1650904	NARESH TOKAS	ORBEL FAUCETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2007PTC166994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45403	1650964	VIKRAM TOKAS	ORBEL FAUCETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2007PTC166994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45404	334917	MANJU MANGLA	ORBIT BUILDESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC150268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45405	647615	DHANESH MANGLA	ORBIT BUILDESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC150268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45406	2223430	VENKATA KAPILAVAI	ORBIT CEMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC055221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45407	2710683	VENKATA NAGALAKSHMI VATTEM	ORBIT CEMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC055221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45408	698980	VATTEM VENKATA SEETHARAMANJANEYU LU	ORBIT CEMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC055221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45409	699048	PUTHALAPATTU RAMAMOORTHY	ORBIT CEMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC055221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45410	769568	VIJAY KUMAR KAPILAVAI	ORBIT CEMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC055221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45411	5122326	MANOJ TIWARI	ORBIT CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC228441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45412	5122330	SANDEEP YADAV	ORBIT CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC228441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45413	5206539	ANSHUL GUPTA	ORBIT HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC232747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45414	5209387	VIKRAM SHARMA	ORBIT HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2012PTC232747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45415	1264924	JAI GOEL	ORBIT INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC203761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45416	2909343	AJAY SARAOGI	ORBIT INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC203761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45417	126610	MANIK KAPOOR	ORBIT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2005PTC144048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45418	126771	RAJAT KAPOOR	ORBIT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2005PTC144048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45419	456813	NARESH KAPOOR	ORBIT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2005PTC144048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45420	1002349	GAURAV KATIYAR	ORBIT INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC156505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45421	970635	PARAMOD KUMAR	ORBIT INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC156505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45422	404373	RAKESH GUPTA	ORBIT MANUFACTURINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC020589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45423	41798	SNEH GUPTA	ORBIT MANUFACTURINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC020589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45424	41848	ANIL GUPTA	ORBIT MANUFACTURINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC020589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45425	2118194	PRADEEP BHATI	ORBIT PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC221050	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45426	3538718	BHAWNA BHATI	ORBIT PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC221050	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45427	1128367	ADESH SHARMA	ORBIT POWER SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED.	U24233DL2000PTC108531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45428	1206009	SHASHANK GOEL	ORBIT POWER SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED.	U24233DL2000PTC108531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45429	216794	RAJU RAWAT	ORBIT REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45430	217502	RAJINDER KASHYAP	ORBIT REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45431	2248975	NETRAPAL SINGH	ORBIT WELDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45432	3288869	VIKRAM BHATT	ORBIT WELDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45433	6388590	MANJARI SRIVASTAVA	ORBUS LOGIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45434	6388593	SAURABH GUPTA	ORBUS LOGIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45435	2327162	RAJESH PANDEY	ORC RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC188496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45436	2327167	RENUKA DEVI	ORC RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC188496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45437	6437793	NAKUL SHINGHAL	ORCHID BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45438	647375	KANCHAN SHINGHAL	ORCHID BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45439	2295452	JETINDER VERMA	ORCHID IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC161041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45440	3212613	JYOTI VERMA	ORCHID IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC161041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45441	1790859	NITIN KUMAR	ORCHID STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC174828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45442	768690	YOGENDER SINGH	ORCHID STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC174828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45443	2248314	ATUL SHARMA	ORCHID SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45444	2385520	DEEPAK MIDHA	ORCHID SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45445	2385529	SANDEEP MIDHA	ORCHID SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45446	2385534	VISHAL GUPTA	ORCHID SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45447	5134421	ALEN ALEKKUTTY	ORE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC228754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45448	5134427	SIDDHARTH SAMSUKHA	ORE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC228754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45449	699869	ZAFAR UL ISLAM	OREGON LABS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2002PTC113828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45450	699934	JAHAN ARA	OREGON LABS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2002PTC113828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45451	2831219	SAVITA YADAV	OREN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC215016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45452	2831240	KSHITU BHUTANI	OREN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC215016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45453	2295487	KRISHAN KUMAR	OREVA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC182308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45454	406875	AMIT GUPTA	OREVA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC182308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45455	6823976	RAM KUMAR	OREX ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2009PTC186991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45456	6872466	PARDEEP	OREX ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2009PTC186991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45457	6546602	ARPNA GUPTA	OREX FMCG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15143DL2011PTC228578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45458	6546611	MANEESH AGARWAL	OREX FMCG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15143DL2011PTC228578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45459	1108785	ANIL SINGH	OREX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45460	724492	SURINDER SURI	OREX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45461	1882459	MANISH MEHTA	ORG BIOCHEM PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC174344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45462	1882464	PRAVEK MEHTA	ORG BIOCHEM PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC174344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45463	2084105	BINU MEHTA	ORG TELECOM LIMITED	U74140HR2003PLC035258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45464	312896	SURYAKUMAR BULUSU	ORG TELECOM LIMITED	U74140HR2003PLC035258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45465	59675	RAM DUBE	ORG TELECOM LIMITED	U74140HR2003PLC035258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45466	3290263	CHARU JAIN	ORGAFRESH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15209HR2012PTC046483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45467	3297260	VINAY KUMAR	ORGAFRESH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15209HR2012PTC046483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45468	1639644	HARISH KUMAR	ORGANIC BIOFARM PVT. LTD.	U01112DL2006PTC149839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45469	88725	SHIV SINGH	ORGANIC BIOFARM PVT. LTD.	U01112DL2006PTC149839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45470	5152732	RAJIV BAKSHI	ORGANIC FARMS & LIVE STOCK PRIVATELIMITED	U01409HR2012PTC044995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45471	5274549	VAISHALI BAKSHI	ORGANIC FARMS & LIVE STOCK PRIVATELIMITED	U01409HR2012PTC044995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45472	2226428	SHEHLA FAIZEE	ORGANIC LIVING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495DL2011PTC225890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45473	2786577	AVULA REDDY	ORGANIC LIVING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495DL2011PTC225890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45474	3536506	MAKRAND PATIL	ORGANIC LIVING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495DL2011PTC225890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45475	406916	MOTURI KRISHNA PRASAD	ORGANIC LIVING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495DL2011PTC225890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45476	3484734	MOHIT SATIJA	ORGANICS BIOMED PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC218592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45477	3484761	CHANDER BHAGAT	ORGANICS BIOMED PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC218592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45478	3494307	ARUN SARAF	ORGANICS BIOMED PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC218592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45479	1660394	SANJAY NAIETHANI	ORGANZA INVESTMENT AND TRADING PVT.LTD.	U67120DL1992PTC197041	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45480	2502707	SHYAM LAL	ORGANZA INVESTMENT AND TRADING PVT.LTD.	U67120DL1992PTC197041	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45481	3543246	ZAITON SABERI	ORGUN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2011PTC223845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45482	3543995	SAEED SABERI	ORGUN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2011PTC223845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45483	5160579	MUKESH GOEL	ORIANA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC234422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45484	5230807	ANKIT SHARMA	ORIANA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC234422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45485	3450048	MANOJ KUMAR	ORIANA CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45486	7608820	ROHIT	ORIANA CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45487	3611882	PRATIMA BHARDWAJ	ORIENS IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC224999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45488	3611883	PRATIDEV BHARDWAJ	ORIENS IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC224999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45489	1653851	MULAKHRAJ SAHNI	ORIENT MACHINETOOLSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45490	2009709	MONIKA RANI	ORIENT MACHINETOOLSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45491	6884540	OMKAR LAL	ORIENT MACHINETOOLSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45492	6884541	SUMIT KUMAR	ORIENT MACHINETOOLSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45493	10289	RAJESH PUNIA	ORIENTAL BUILDMAT EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51396DL1998PTC097363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45494	10311	SAVITA PUNIA	ORIENTAL BUILDMAT EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51396DL1998PTC097363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45495	2898959	VINOD SHARMA	ORIENTAL BYTES IT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC198018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45496	2906857	VINAY SHARMA	ORIENTAL BYTES IT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC198018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45497	143394	KATTASSERRY JAMES	ORIENTAL IRON CASTING LIMITED	U27100DL2010PLC210771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45498	14385	YOGESH KAPUR	ORIENTAL IRON CASTING LIMITED	U27100DL2010PLC210771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45499	1744465	SHEKHAR GUPTA	ORIENTAL IRON CASTING LIMITED	U27100DL2010PLC210771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45500	897121	VINOD UPPAL	ORIENTAL IRON CASTING LIMITED	U27100DL2010PLC210771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45501	3083946	MUKESH GUPTA	ORIENTAL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC156063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45502	457237	SUNIL SHARMA	ORIENTAL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC156063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45503	2225231	MOHD RIZWAN	ORIENTAL PLUMBING PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U90000DL2009PTC197282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45504	2856366	TAHEER ANWAR	ORIENTAL PLUMBING PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U90000DL2009PTC197282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45505	1299830	HASAN KHAN	ORIENTAL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC173406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45506	2225231	MOHD RIZWAN	ORIENTAL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC173406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45507	2236621	JITENDRA SHARMA	ORIENTAL SPORTS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2008PTC180851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45508	2236651	SIMI BEGUM	ORIENTAL SPORTS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2008PTC180851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45509	2538085	NAMITA MALIK	ORIGIN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2006PTC149319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45510	2538145	DHEERAJ GULIANI	ORIGIN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2006PTC149319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45511	1242650	RAJ GOYAL	ORIGIN ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	U93000DL2011PLC218968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45512	1242670	HITESH GOYAL	ORIGIN ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	U93000DL2011PLC218968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45513	3153573	PRAKASH GOYAL	ORIGIN ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	U93000DL2011PLC218968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45514	1242650	RAJ GOYAL	ORIGIN EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2007PTC160372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45515	1242670	HITESH GOYAL	ORIGIN EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2007PTC160372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45516	2702639	MANJU SHARMA	ORIGIN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC192257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45517	2702655	GIRISH SHARMA	ORIGIN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC192257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45518	5129101	VIKAS SOLANKI	ORIGIN INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45519	5178271	SHIKHA SOLANKI	ORIGIN INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45520	2914566	GAURAV AERY	ORIGIN MOTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2012PTC229680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45521	5154757	KARNI KALRA	ORIGIN MOTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2012PTC229680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45522	5154951	RADHA SAMBHER	ORIGIN MOTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2012PTC229680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45523	1937065	MANJU RANA	ORIGIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45524	2078843	BHAVNA SINGH	ORIGIN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45525	2546093	JAI PARKASH	ORIGINAL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC239314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45526	5323993	GURVINDER SINGH	ORIGINAL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC239314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45527	5323995	ROHIT MAKHIJA	ORIGINAL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC239314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45528	3361689	NARINDER RANA	ORIGINAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC041943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45529	3361690	RUPESH JOSHI	ORIGINAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC041943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45530	1836361	SIVA NAGENDRA NAVULURI	ORIGINAL MEDICINE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC234199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45531	2960398	SAYED ALI	ORIGINAL MEDICINE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC234199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45532	2715	SIDDHARTH GUPTA	ORIOLE EXPORTS PVT LTD	U74899DL1972PTC006316	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45533	37768	PARUL GUPTA	ORIOLE EXPORTS PVT LTD	U74899DL1972PTC006316	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45534	12594	RADHEYSHYAM AGARWAL	ORION ALLOY & STRIPS LIMITED	U27200DL2011PLC224385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45535	2176293	ZAIBUN NISA	ORION ALLOY & STRIPS LIMITED	U27200DL2011PLC224385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45536	2248799	ZEBU URFI	ORION ALLOY & STRIPS LIMITED	U27200DL2011PLC224385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45537	3357500	MADHAV DATAR	ORION ALLOY & STRIPS LIMITED	U27200DL2011PLC224385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45538	1257694	GURUCHARAN SINGH	ORION AUTOMOBILES (DELHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC102950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45539	857365	DAVINDER KAUR	ORION AUTOMOBILES (DELHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC102950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45540	519242	ATUL GARG	ORION CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45541	519285	ANURAG GARG	ORION CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45542	686005	PARAG GARG	ORION CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45543	686178	ALIND GARG	ORION CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45544	990427	SAMAR GARG	ORION CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45545	1538780	KRANTI SINGH	ORION GALAXY PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45546	2385116	AMIT DESAI	ORION GALAXY PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45547	2910723	SHUJAT SIDDIQUI	ORION GALAXY PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45548	1189071	NEENA GARG	ORION INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2006PTC144798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45549	503138	NITIN JAIN	ORION INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2006PTC144798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45550	519242	ATUL GARG	ORION INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2006PTC144798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45551	990427	SAMAR GARG	ORION INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2006PTC144798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45552	2052235	RAJENDER MEDIRATTA	ORION INFOPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45553	2110382	VIJAY KUMARI	ORION INFOPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45554	1505852	ALKA AGARWAL	ORION IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2002PTC115824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45555	875527	NIRMAL AGARWAL	ORION IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2002PTC115824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45556	286024	SANJEEV AGGARWAL	ORION PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2005PTC136001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45557	60430	RAKESH AGGARWAL	ORION PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2005PTC136001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45558	1121254	TEJ PAL DEOL	ORION SECURICOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC184670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45559	1693188	SURENDRA BALIWAL	ORION SECURICOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC184670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45560	3472855	VIKAS SINGH	ORION SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45561	3472858	VINOD SHARMA	ORION SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45562	2778891	RAVI CHAUHAN	ORION STRUCTURING AND DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC201860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45563	2931471	MANISH RUSTAGI	ORION STRUCTURING AND DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC201860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45564	184650	KIRPAL RANDHAWA	ORION TELEINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC186860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45565	2559449	SWAPAN BHUI	ORION TELEINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC186860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45566	1953378	SARAT ROUT	ORISSY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2008PTC173479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45567	1957365	LAMBODAR PATRA	ORISSY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2008PTC173479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45568	3049351	ANANDK VATASH	ORITEX IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45569	3320621	DHARMENDRA PANDEY	ORITEX IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45570	423639	SANGEETA MANDAL	ORIUNDUS ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2010PTC208484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45571	46773	SOMABRATA MANDAL	ORIUNDUS ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2010PTC208484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45572	423639	SANGEETA MANDAL	ORIUNDUS HYDEL POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2010PTC208481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45573	46773	SOMABRATA MANDAL	ORIUNDUS HYDEL POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2010PTC208481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45574	1192052	GEET OBEROI	ORKIDS EDUCATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2007PTC158793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45575	183520	REENA ABBASI	ORKIDS EDUCATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2007PTC158793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45576	83240	RENUKA ABBASI	ORKIDS EDUCATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2007PTC158793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45577	5204913	HARMINDAR SINGH	ORLOV IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45578	5207253	MAHESH CHAUHAN	ORLOV IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45579	1282848	VINEET MATHUR	ORM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45580	1282886	RADHIKA MATHUR	ORM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45581	3061726	RAJAT GUPTA	ORM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45582	1970508	FIROZ ALAM	ORMIN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45583	1977734	MEHROZ ALAM	ORMIN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45584	1141675	RAVI KHANNA	ORMIN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC202519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45585	1219199	NEEROO KHANNA	ORMIN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC202519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45586	2563450	RAJAT KHANNA	ORMIN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC202519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45587	2563504	RACHIT KHANNA	ORMIN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC202519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45588	155620	MUSHAHID ALI	ORMIN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45589	155784	ZAKIA BEGUM	ORMIN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45590	1505091	INDERJEET SINGH	ORMIN INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140176	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45591	1505104	SURJIT SINGH	ORMIN INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140176	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45592	1666905	PARDEEP KUMAR	ORMIN INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140176	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45593	2878827	RAJESH JAIN	ORMIN INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140176	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45594	638579	BALRAJ GUPTA	ORMIN INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140176	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45595	2926065	ANSHUL GUPTA	ORNATE GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC209630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45596	2930345	SURESH KUMAR	ORNATE GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC209630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45597	1241314	KUMAR GAURAV	OROEDGE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC159521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45598	1241338	DHEERAJ GROVER	OROEDGE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC159521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45599	5354065	OMPARKASH YADAV	ORPHAN ELITE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2012PTC046856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45600	5354069	PUJA YADAV	ORPHAN ELITE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2012PTC046856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45601	263461	MUKESH SAXENA	ORPHIC LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC128405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45602	263468	AMIT SRIVASTAVA	ORPHIC LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC128405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45603	2896686	BHAVNA GUPTA	ORRERY STOCK MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2007PTC159237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45604	7832	SACHIN GUPTA	ORRERY STOCK MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2007PTC159237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45605	5123431	TARUN SAINI	ORRIS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2011PTC228025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45606	5123439	SHARWAN TRIPATHI	ORRIS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2011PTC228025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45607	1746735	SHEETAL GUPTA	ORSUS PUBLISHING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2011PTC227238	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45608	6794197	ASHA CHAWLA	ORSUS PUBLISHING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2011PTC227238	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45609	6982168	AMITA AGGARWAL	ORSUS PUBLISHING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2011PTC227238	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45610	5202540	MAROOF AHMAD	ORTANGE EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC232925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45611	5202541	AMAN SINGH	ORTANGE EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2012PTC232925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45612	5203673	SAJAL NANDI	ORTANGE IT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC232247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45613	5203676	PRITI NANDI	ORTANGE IT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC232247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45614	2034790	MOHD MUSTAFA	ORVILLE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC202213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45615	2903846	SATPAL YADAV	ORVILLE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC202213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45616	2614290	SURENDRA DWIVEDI	ORYX EXIM AND BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45617	3601188	SHABANA DWIVEDI	ORYX EXIM AND BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC224323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45618	1095492	ANIL KHETRAPAL	OSAA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2003PTC119863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45619	1095514	SANTOSH KHURANA	OSAA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2003PTC119863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45620	1095527	OM KHURANA	OSAA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2003PTC119863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45621	3267688	DINESH DUBEY	OSAKA BRICK MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2011PTC041984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45622	3267707	NEETA DUBEY	OSAKA BRICK MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2011PTC041984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45623	3267688	DINESH DUBEY	OSAKA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC211550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45624	3267707	NEETA DUBEY	OSAKA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC211550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45625	5232023	SANJEEV KUMAR	OSAKA FOOD TREASUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC045729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45626	5237911	ANIL KUMAR	OSAKA FOOD TREASUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC045729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45627	2134453	SUKHWINDER SINGH	OSCAR ADVERTISING (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC177868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45628	2134488	NIKUNJ SHARMA	OSCAR ADVERTISING (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC177868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45629	2134623	SUMANJEET SODHI	OSCAR ADVERTISING (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC177868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45630	2134647	SHAMINDER SODHI	OSCAR ADVERTISING (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC177868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45631	2741753	NARESH SINGH	OSCAR MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115DL2007PTC163335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45632	435825	ANAND SEKHRI	OSCAR MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115DL2007PTC163335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45633	5179500	UMESH KAUSHIK	OSCAR MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115DL2007PTC163335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45634	2849249	IBRAHIM HARUNA	OSEBHAHIEMEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45635	2969574	SUNDAY EBOSELE	OSEBHAHIEMEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45636	3121992	CHARLES OZIEGBE	OSEBHAHIEMEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45637	3122001	EMEKA EIJE	OSEBHAHIEMEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45638	1568901	RAJ KUMAR	OSGL BUILD WELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45639	2368404	ANITA GOEL	OSGL BUILD WELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45640	1461486	NEERAJ JAIN	OSHIN REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC183136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45641	4138	NAVEEN JAIN	OSHIN REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC183136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45642	2043997	HANS YADAV	OSHO INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45643	6709654	YOGESH YADAV	OSHO INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45644	2043997	HANS YADAV	OSHO LANDBASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45645	2044041	HARPAL SINGH	OSHO LANDBASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45646	39469	AASHISH SHRIVASTAVA	OSH-RAG INNOVATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2000PTC106317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45647	42479	JYOTI DEOSTHALE	OSH-RAG INNOVATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2000PTC106317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45648	655197	ARVIND BAID	OSIA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC022193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45649	658088	ARUN BAID	OSIA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC022193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45650	659882	KISHAN BAID	OSIA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC022193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45651	659903	KANHAIYA BAID	OSIA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC022193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45652	3560740	SATYA KHANNA	OSIRIS LANDHOLDINGSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC236692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45653	3560806	SUMEET MALHOTRA	OSIRIS LANDHOLDINGSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC236692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45654	2607336	AZAD RUHAIL	OSIRIS SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189757	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45655	2607364	SANGEETA RUHAIL	OSIRIS SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189757	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45656	2862522	OM SHARMA	OSK HOTEL RESORTS &HOUSING COMPLEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC045303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45657	5194854	SANDEEP	OSK HOTEL RESORTS &HOUSING COMPLEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC045303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45658	2358428	NEERAJ BHATI	OSKAN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45659	7813312	BASANT	OSKAN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45660	3571690	BHANWAR LAL	OSKAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMTED	U70109DL2007PTC169734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45661	3571703	ANAND	OSKAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMTED	U70109DL2007PTC169734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45662	3614328	KULDEEP KUMAR	OSKAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMTED	U70109DL2007PTC169734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45663	5184281	SUNDAR SINGH	OSKAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMTED	U70109DL2007PTC169734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45664	1792010	HANUMAN MITTAL	OSLO FABRICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL2007PTC169851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45665	1792018	ALKA MITTAL	OSLO FABRICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL2007PTC169851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45666	1013716	SURENDER SHARMA	OSM INFRA PVT. LTD.	U74900HR2011PTC043908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45667	1129107	SUMAN KEDAR NATH SHARMA	OSM INFRA PVT. LTD.	U74900HR2011PTC043908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45668	1787091	MEENAKSHI GUPTA	OSM INFRA PVT. LTD.	U74900HR2011PTC043908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45669	5157778	TEK SHARMA	OSM INFRA PVT. LTD.	U74900HR2011PTC043908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45670	2175637	JAI SAINI	OSMO PUROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U41000DL2008PTC179601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45671	2180195	PREETI VIJAY	OSMO PUROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U41000DL2008PTC179601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45672	2989382	SANDEEP RAGHAV	OSN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45673	3346198	KUSUAM HAR	OSN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45674	3346215	MITHLESH SURAJ	OSN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45675	3346247	SUDHA SINGH	OSN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45676	3346257	ASHOK SINGH	OSN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45677	2151917	VISHAL SHARMA	OSPIN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048376	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45678	6694124	BALDEV SWAMI	OSPIN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048376	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45679	2293897	AMARDEEP SINGH	OSR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45680	2295243	RITU SINGH	OSR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45681	3496250	ROHIT KANWER	OSR BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC224378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45682	3544714	SAMAY SINGH	OSR BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC224378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45683	1729634	RAJAN SETHI	OSR DESIGNS & INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2009PTC191689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45684	2667764	ASHOK BASOYA	OSR DESIGNS & INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2009PTC191689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45685	3027679	AMIT PRAKASH	OSR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC202580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45686	6635739	VEENA	OSR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC202580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45687	6637191	TULSI DEVI	OSR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC202580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45688	2198679	VED DUA	OSR MEGA MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2012PTC231094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45689	5179580	MANISH VERMA	OSR MEGA MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2012PTC231094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45690	5179584	SURINDER SHARMA	OSR MEGA MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2012PTC231094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45691	11200	PUNEET SHARMA	OSR TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC154455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45692	3020843	SHEKHAR MEHTA	OSS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2010PTC040799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45693	3024370	AVINASH MEHTA	OSS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2010PTC040799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45694	3375137	SHELLY TYAGI	OSSS COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125788	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45695	967789	MANJU TYAGI	OSSS COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125788	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45696	1557194	ANJU KHANNA	OST TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45697	1557231	MISHI KHANNA	OST TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45698	446141	ROHIT JAIN	OSWAL VINYL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1985PLC022001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45699	446324	VIKAS JAIN	OSWAL VINYL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1985PLC022001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45700	446673	GAURAV JAIN	OSWAL VINYL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1985PLC022001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45701	1131206	SARFRAZ ALAM	OTHENTIK DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1998PTC091897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45702	1131324	SHAHJAD ALAM	OTHENTIK DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1998PTC091897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45703	731549	ERNEST DEENADAYALAN	OTHER MEDIA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45704	974292	MAMTA ASWAL	OTHER MEDIA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45705	299878	HARJEET BEDI	OTIK FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2003PTC120099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45706	300520	JAGMEET SHAHPURI	OTIK FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2003PTC120099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45707	309822	HARWANT KAUR	OTIK FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2003PTC120099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45708	5246398	MONAL AGARWAL	OTIS EDUCATION CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2012PTC045933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45709	6576786	REETU	OTIS EDUCATION CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2012PTC045933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45710	3535656	TAHSSIN AINBOSI	OTJS EXPORT & IMPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45711	3539511	SWETA SINGH	OTJS EXPORT & IMPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45712	2292035	NARENDRA BHASKAR	OTTIMO DIGITAL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC044370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45713	5109791	RASMEET KOHLI	OTTIMO DIGITAL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC044370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45714	194252	ARJUN SINGAL	OTTO INERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999HR1998PTC034000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45715	194331	DIN SINGLA	OTTO INERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999HR1998PTC034000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45716	284683	HARSH MITTAL	OTTO INERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999HR1998PTC034000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45717	289947	PRITAM BANSAL	OTTO INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999HR1998PTC034000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45718	290235	NARESH GUPTA	OTTO INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999HR1998PTC034000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45719	1978987	MOHAMMAD KHAN	OUNCHI URAN ONLINE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45720	2239928	MOHAMMAD ALAM	OUNCHI URAN ONLINE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45721	2197517	GINNY KAPOOR	OUR MEDICAL INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2009PTC190387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45722	2197532	GAGANDEEP KAPOOR	OUR MEDICAL INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2009PTC190387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45723	2596415	HARVINDER SINGH	OUR MEDICAL INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2009PTC190387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45724	1249360	AMIT JINDAL	OURHEALTHDATA INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45725	2730092	WADE WHITMER	OURHEALTHDATA INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45726	115035	MAHENDER SINGH	OURS TRADING AND HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45727	35661	SURENDER MAHALWAL	OURS TRADING AND HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45728	5102000	VIKRAM JAGWANI	OUT OF TOWN TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC226903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45729	5223602	GEETANJALI VERMA	OUT OF TOWN TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC226903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45730	1822355	HAREESH VIRIYALA	OUT-BOX EDUTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC170952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45731	3019293	VIJAYANT BANSAL	OUT-BOX EDUTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC170952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45732	3634768	SHIKHA AGRAWAL	OUTGROW WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45733	3639131	RAJKUMAR MISHRA	OUTGROW WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45734	5122052	PRIYANK GUPTA	OUTLAND FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2011PTC228002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45735	5123108	DURGESH GUPTA	OUTLAND FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2011PTC228002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45736	1689876	VIKAS KALRA	OUTSERVE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC153158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45737	1805839	VINEET AHUJA	OUTSERVE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC153158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45738	5232344	DILIP GUPTA	OUTVIE CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45739	5232401	BINA	OUTVIE CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45740	6593746	PAWAN KAUSHAL	OUTVIE CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC046521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45741	2058560	OM TANEJA	OVEES CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45742	2058581	SUDESH VOHRA	OVEES CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45743	1161548	PADMA GUPTA	OVERALT CONSULTING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1997PTC085895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45744	1241184	SHASHWAT GUPTA	OVERALT CONSULTING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1997PTC085895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45745	1092673	KAPIL JAITLEY	OVERDRIVE EXPORTS AND IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL1994PTC062133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45746	301051	PAWAN JAITLEY	OVERDRIVE EXPORTS AND IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL1994PTC062133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45747	1116910	VIJAY MEHTA	OVERLEGEN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45748	2497085	RITA MEHTA	OVERLEGEN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45749	2573393	VARESHVAR MEHTA	OVERLEGEN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45750	443574	SUMITRA GUPTA	OVERSEAS FASHION EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC115852	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45751	443660	SUSHIL GUPTA	OVERSEAS FASHION EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC115852	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45752	1942244	PUSHPA DEVI	OVERSEAS TOURS INDIA PVT. LTD.	U63040DL1999PTC098400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45753	1942444	RAVINDRA KUMAR	OVERSEAS TOURS INDIA PVT. LTD.	U63040DL1999PTC098400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45754	2538316	YOGESH KAUSHIK	OVERSIGHT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45755	3638152	RAMAN	OVERSIGHT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45756	2476803	VIKRAM SINGH	OVERTURE HOTELS ANDRESORTS COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC217867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45757	3536511	SHEFALI GANDHI	OVERTURE HOTELS ANDRESORTS COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC217867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45758	3575987	PRANAV DILIP	OVERTURE HOTELS ANDRESORTS COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC217867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45759	1037201	GAUTAM MEHTA	OVIL CRAFTS PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL1988PTC034192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45760	1037210	HARI KAPOOR	OVIL CRAFTS PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL1988PTC034192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45761	2697165	PRADEEP PARAPPIL	OVIYAAN DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2010PTC203370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45762	2831119	SUDEEP RAWAT	OVIYAAN DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2010PTC203370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45763	1270318	AMRISH TYAGI	OVLENO BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45764	1732907	SHARAD TYAGI	OVLENO BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45765	2332406	ROHTASH NARWAL	OWN BRIGHT FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U01211HR2008PTC038532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45766	2503111	DHARMBIR RANJEET	OWN BRIGHT FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U01211HR2008PTC038532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45767	3447413	SALIM BHAT	OWNAGE ENTERTAINMENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45768	3454319	MUSTAFA MUAZZAM	OWNAGE ENTERTAINMENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45769	5190811	SANJEEV KUMAR	OWNSPACES INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC240811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45770	5335712	NAND SINGH	OWNSPACES INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC240811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45771	2931811	KRISHAN TIWARY	OXA LAB PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC140577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45772	3030286	KANCHAN TIWARI	OXA LAB PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC140577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45773	1197688	HITENDRA NAGPAL	OXFORD MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74130DL1999PTC100723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45774	2127663	ARUN SHARMA	OXFORD MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74130DL1999PTC100723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45775	1768765	YAMINI	OXIVE GASES PRIVATELIMITED	U36103DL2012PTC241139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45776	5357068	MOHAMMAD ASHFAQUE	OXIVE GASES PRIVATELIMITED	U36103DL2012PTC241139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45777	5357075	SUBASH LAKRA	OXIVE GASES PRIVATELIMITED	U36103DL2012PTC241139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45778	1660119	NARENDER SHARMA	OXY GEN CORPORATE MERCHANDISING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC219275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45779	2913354	MANISHA GAUR	OXY GEN CORPORATE MERCHANDISING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC219275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45780	1660119	NARENDER SHARMA	OXY GEN ORGANIC PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC219274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45781	2913354	MANISHA GAUR	OXY GEN ORGANIC PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC219274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45782	1660119	NARENDER SHARMA	OXY GEN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45783	2913354	MANISHA GAUR	OXY GEN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC219346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45784	2939702	HARENDRA SWAIN	OXY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC201940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45785	2942314	GOUTAM KAR	OXY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC201940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45786	5157367	MANISH BHOURIYAL	OXYCO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC230105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45787	5157371	PANKAJ KUMAR	OXYCO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC230105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45788	3244394	SHASHI PRAKASH	OXYEUROS ADVISORY AND CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45789	3516409	REENA GUPTA	OXYEUROS ADVISORY AND CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45790	5125948	HARSHPAL RAWAT	OXYEUROS ADVISORY AND CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45791	1660119	NARENDER SHARMA	OXYGEN INFRASTRUCTURES & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC212731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45792	6395816	RAMAKANT PANDEY	OXYGEN INFRASTRUCTURES & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC212731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45793	6877544	PAWAN GAUR	OXYGEN INFRASTRUCTURES & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC212731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45794	3113271	HARSH GOYAL	OXYZEN HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC206433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45795	3500712	MADAN GOYAL	OXYZEN HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC206433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45796	3292282	VIJAY TIWARI	OXYZONE TRAVEL AND HOSPITALITY PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC213554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45797	3337927	UMESH TIWARI	OXYZONE TRAVEL AND HOSPITALITY PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC213554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45798	3304393	JOSHUA OYIBO	OYICHI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC210511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45799	3308473	ANTHONY NWEKE	OYICHI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC210511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45800	1846475	BHARAT MEHTA	OYSTER CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2011PTC213947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45801	3400645	DHARMENDRA SHARMA	OYSTER CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2011PTC213947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45802	3406387	DEEPAK SHARMA	OYSTER CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2011PTC213947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45803	2490252	KRISHANU MUKHOPADHYAY	OYSTER CONSTRO CAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45804	2490289	TANMOY MUKHOPADHYAY	OYSTER CONSTRO CAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45805	5275129	TARUNDEEP BAWA	OZ INFOTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45806	6407463	SATBIR SINGH	OZ INFOTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45807	3576476	GARIMA SINGH	OZ INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2011PTC043484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45808	3576479	SUMITRA RANI	OZ INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2011PTC043484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45809	3576486	SATINDER SINGH	OZ INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2011PTC043484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45810	5121509	KAUSHAL AGARI	OZAS INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC226044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45811	5121720	MEVARAM	OZAS INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC226044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45812	3533968	SUDESH KUMAR	OZG CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45813	3545511	JWALA NAND	OZG CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45814	2503307	MANPREET SINGH	OZONE BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC188047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45815	6510374	GAGANDEEP KAUR	OZONE BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC188047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45816	195764	PARVEEN MANGLA	OZONE BUILDESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181790	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45817	258528	SANJEEV MADAN	OZONE BUILDESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181790	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45818	195764	PARVEEN MANGLA	OZONE COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC221578	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45819	258528	SANJEEV MADAN	OZONE COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC221578	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45820	2197553	VINOD KUMAR	OZONE ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC194583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45821	2292296	SANDEEP NARULA	OZONE ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC194583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45822	2429079	DEEPIKA GUPTA	OZONE ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC194583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45823	195764	PARVEEN MANGLA	OZONE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC216409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45824	258528	SANJEEV MADAN	OZONE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC216409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45825	310803	SUNIL PRAKASH	OZONE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC216409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45826	5234518	AJIT ARORA	O-ZONE PROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45827	5234526	VIMI ARORA	O-ZONE PROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45828	2597284	KULDEEP SINGH	OZONE REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2009PTC189431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45829	2597293	SURESH CHANDEL	OZONE REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2009PTC189431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45830	3034136	YUN PARK	P & L TRAVELS & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45831	5132407	JONG LEE	P & L TRAVELS & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45832	6642550	RAKESH SAHANI	P & L TRAVELS & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45833	2157125	SANJAY KUMAR	P A T CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45834	2179785	SEEMA AGGARWAL	P A T CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45835	1849771	AMIT PANDEY	P AND A SUPERFAST PARCELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2009PTC193820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45836	1849826	PRITHVIRAJ CHAUHAN	P AND A SUPERFAST PARCELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2009PTC193820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45837	725146	BHUPINDER CHADHA	P ANDR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047075	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45838	725231	SHAMMI AHLUWALIA	P ANDR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047075	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45839	1394329	PUSHPA CHAUHAN	P C BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC235634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45840	1862252	PRATAP CHAUHAN	P C BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC235634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45841	3572875	MANINDER SINGH	P C INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC222852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45842	6748359	KULDEEP	P C INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC222852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45843	6790667	BALBEER KAUR	P C INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC222852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45844	6832832	AAKASH YADAV	P C INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC222852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45845	1097764	ANJALI CHOWDHRY	P D ALKARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45846	699276	SANDEEP CHOWDHRY	P D ALKARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45847	2650139	AJIT PRATAP	P D INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45848	2650161	VISHWANATH SINGH	P D INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45849	5346421	DEEPAK MUKHIYA	P D INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC240570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45850	5346443	PAWAR RAJARAM	P D INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC240570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45851	1518603	RAAJVEER KHANNA	P D METALARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320DL2009PTC186524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45852	2229164	ARUN VERMA	P D METALARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320DL2009PTC186524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45853	6890521	DANISH ARSHAD	P D METALARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320DL2009PTC186524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45854	617195	SHASHI JAIN	P D SHARE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2005PTC137395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45855	617219	PUSHPA JAIN	P D SHARE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2005PTC137395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45856	2677193	LALIT KUMAR	P G FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45857	2677211	PARV GUGLANI	P G FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45858	149631	RAJENDRA PAREEK	P G SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC132138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45859	149689	SAVITA GUPTA	P G SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC132138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45860	1629354	DINESH SAXENA	P G SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45861	1196622	RAMESH GROVER	P G T COMPONENTS LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45862	1283872	BHUPENDRA NATH	P G T COMPONENTS LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45863	1196622	RAMESH GROVER	P G T HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC057886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45864	1603017	URSHEELA MEHTA	P G T HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC057886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45865	2828849	NIKHILESH JAIN	P G WAY NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45866	586607	GHAN PANDEY	P G WAY NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45867	1551958	RAKESH BHUTANI	P H CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125388	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45868	1552242	ALKA BHUTANI	P H CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125388	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45869	1027274	SHEELA CHAUHAN	P K METAL AND ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020727	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45870	6389631	SHARAD CHAUHAN	P K METAL AND ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020727	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45871	795446	PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL	P K SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC208269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45872	795648	SHRIBHAGWAN GOEL	P K SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC208269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45873	2105821	ANIL GOEL	P L GOYAL AND SONS LIMITED	U36999DL1996PLC078579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45874	5146018	PAWAN GOYAL	P L GOYAL AND SONS LIMITED	U36999DL1996PLC078579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45875	5146026	RAKESH KUMAR	P L GOYAL AND SONS LIMITED	U36999DL1996PLC078579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45876	3540489	DEV KOHLI	P L KOHLI DEVELOPERS AND MAINTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC043228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45877	3540503	PINKI KOHLI	P L KOHLI DEVELOPERS AND MAINTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC043228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45878	3540510	HARVIND KOHLI	P L KOHLI DEVELOPERS AND MAINTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC043228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45879	3540536	ANITA KOHLI	P L KOHLI DEVELOPERS AND MAINTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2011PTC043228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45880	1272298	TILAK SHARMA	P M C AUTO LIMITED	U34300DL1995PLC071849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45881	682365	SUNIL SHARMA	P M C AUTO LIMITED	U34300DL1995PLC071849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45882	682564	ASHWANI SHARMA	P M C AUTO LIMITED	U34300DL1995PLC071849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45883	682511	KOMAL SHARMA	P M C SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45884	682564	ASHWANI SHARMA	P M C SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45885	1223943	SANGITA KHARBANDA	P M FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2003PTC119878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45886	1223973	POOJA KHARBANDA	P M FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2003PTC119878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45887	1223999	SUMAN KHARBANDA	P M FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2003PTC119878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45888	1224016	PRAVEEN KUMAR	P M FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2003PTC119878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45889	1224039	MANMOHAN KHARBANDA	P M FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2003PTC119878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45890	1224055	MANOJ KUMAR	P M FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2003PTC119878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45891	3028620	ASHOK SHARMA	P N S FINANCIAL CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45892	3046880	ABHISHEK PATHAK	P N S FINANCIAL CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45893	1026764	GOBIND MEHRA	P NARAYAN SINGH AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1938PTC000480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45894	1026772	MAHESH MEHRA	P NARAYAN SINGH AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1938PTC000480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45895	1164494	MANOJ MEHRA	P NARAYAN SINGH AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1938PTC000480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45896	849079	SHIV YADAV	P P CONFECTIONERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45897	967420	BIJENDER SHARMA	P P CONFECTIONERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45898	967497	MAYA SHARMA	P P CONFECTIONERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45899	967599	LALIT YADAV	P P CONFECTIONERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45900	1527294	PRAKASH FULLARA	P P COT PRIVATE LIMITED	U50500DL2001PTC110574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45901	666318	PALLAV BANERJEE	P P COT PRIVATE LIMITED	U50500DL2001PTC110574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45902	7399129	RAJESH	P P I ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U31909DL1982PTC013281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45903	7402252	ANJU	P P I ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U31909DL1982PTC013281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45904	2366691	PREETI DUGGAL	P P PRINTERS AND PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2004PTC127091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45905	2374893	VIKAS DUGGAL	P P PRINTERS AND PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2004PTC127091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45906	1315766	RAM DHINGRA	P R D CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45907	1315865	PRAVEEN DHINGRA	P R D CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45908	1572299	MANOJ SETHI	P R DYNAMIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65190DL2010PTC208537	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45909	3226128	PANKAJ SETHI	P R DYNAMIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65190DL2010PTC208537	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45910	2186417	RAJENDER SINGH	P R POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2008PTC180282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45911	40717	RAVINDER SINGH	P R POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2008PTC180282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45912	1759956	RAMADASS CHAKRAVARTHY	P R S AUTOMOTIVE COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35914DL2004PTC126239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45913	1805236	LALITHA RAMMDASS	P R S AUTOMOTIVE COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35914DL2004PTC126239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45914	3435451	RAMA SINGH	P S B CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC215915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45915	3435468	DHARMENDRA SINGH	P S B CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC215915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45916	1050309	MUKESH JAIN	P S COLOUR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL1997PTC089234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45917	1112790	MOHD IQBAL	P S COLOUR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL1997PTC089234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45918	2821610	PRAVEEN TYAGI	P S M BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45919	2821618	SANDEEP TYAGI	P S M BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45920	1131684	PRIYA ARORA	P S MANAGEMNET CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45921	1163869	SANDEEP ARORA	P S MANAGEMNET CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45922	1163891	MANOHAR ARORA	P S MANAGEMNET CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45923	5213623	PRIYANKA	P S P FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109HR2012PTC045528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45924	5213631	STUTI	P S P FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109HR2012PTC045528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45925	1009208	SURESH KUMAR	P S PACKAGING PVT LTD	U25202HR1997PTC033807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45926	1009211	MANJU ARORA	P S PACKAGING PVT LTD	U25202HR1997PTC033807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45927	1570446	SANJEEV KUMAR	P S S DESIGN EFFECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC165641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45928	1577932	SANJAY DAGAR	P S S DESIGN EFFECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC165641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45929	1623153	PRABHAKAR LAL	P S S DESIGN EFFECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC165641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45930	3210676	KRISHNA DIXIT	P V HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC210486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45931	3210699	PUJA MEHTA	P V HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC210486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45932	715507	VIJAY GULATI	P V RESEARCH AND REHAB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2005PTC131831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45933	802044	PRAVEEN KUMAR	P V RESEARCH AND REHAB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2005PTC131831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45934	2247418	DAMANPREET KAUR	P&P INFRABUILD & MARKETING LIMITED	U45200DL2008PLC181746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45935	2275664	GUN PAL	P&P INFRABUILD & MARKETING LIMITED	U45200DL2008PLC181746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45936	2315248	HIMANSHU KUMAR	P&P INFRABUILD & MARKETING LIMITED	U45200DL2008PLC181746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45937	3495240	SHELLEY MARWAHA	P. D. NEXT LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC196193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45938	6429776	TANIYA MARWAHA	P. D. NEXT LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC196193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45939	245669	NITIN GARG	P. M. FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2007PTC165011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45940	245970	VARUN GARG	P. M. FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2007PTC165011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45941	1275039	ANIL SHARMA	P. NILYA OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.	U51311DL2001PTC111366	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45942	3580396	SUMAN SHARMA	P. NILYA OVERSEAS PVT. LTD.	U51311DL2001PTC111366	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45943	3427300	PRADEEP AGGARWAL	P. P. BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC214911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45944	3427312	PRASHANSA AGGARWAL	P. P. BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC214911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45945	1732628	VIJAY KUMAR	P. S. DECORATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC168203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45946	1732903	SANJAY THAKUR	P. S. DECORATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC168203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45947	2494270	VIKASH GOEL	P.A. CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1996PTC033188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45948	2494282	SANJAY GUPTA	P.A. CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1996PTC033188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45949	638463	PREM MALHI	P.C. IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17101DL1999PTC102566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45950	696702	GURMEJ MALHI	P.C. IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17101DL1999PTC102566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45951	6630161	ABHIMANYU ATRI	P.D. AGROPROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2005PTC143033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45952	6653524	DEEPAK SHARMA	P.D. AGROPROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2005PTC143033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45953	6653531	RAJU SHARMA	P.D. AGROPROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2005PTC143033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45954	7073824	JAI PAL	P.D.RICE EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15312DL2005PTC138945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45955	7073830	DEVPAL SINGH	P.D.RICE EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15312DL2005PTC138945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45956	58983	RAMESH GUPTA	P.G. INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC104612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45957	645735	LAXMAN SAVRIYA	P.G. INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC104612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45958	1787077	PRATIBHA SRIVASTAVA	P.H. TECHCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45959	1792071	VIVEK SRIVASTAVA	P.H. TECHCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45960	2831250	PRAMOD SHAH	P.H.S. CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC039944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45961	2837367	HEERA LAL	P.H.S. CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC039944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45962	2148935	ISHWAR KAUSHIK	P.I. TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45963	2153834	RAVINDER KUMAR	P.I. TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45964	2587696	SUMIT KAPOOR	P.K. & SONS PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45965	2587703	AMIT KAPOOR	P.K. & SONS PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45966	1572913	PRADEEP MISHRA	P.K. MISHRA CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2006PTC156433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45967	2038022	REVATIRAMAN JHA	P.K. PANCHHI MUSIC COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2008PTC178700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45968	2038025	PRAMOD KUMAR	P.K. PANCHHI MUSIC COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2008PTC178700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45969	1966687	PANKAJ JAIN	P.K.J. COSMETIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2000PTC103776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45970	1966730	MONIKA JAIN	P.K.J. COSMETIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2000PTC103776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45971	3280376	HARI GUPTA	P.L. KNIFE & TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2012PTC235190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45972	5205249	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	P.L. KNIFE & TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2012PTC235190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45973	5205262	UPENDRA SINGH	P.L. KNIFE & TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2012PTC235190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45974	1487775	PRAMOD KUMAR	P.M. EXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC160787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45975	938134	SHOBHA RANI	P.M. EXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC160787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45976	3386508	MUKESH JADON	P.N.W. PHARMACEUTICALS & FEED SUPPLEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2011PTC043725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45977	3447257	SARITA GAUR	P.N.W. PHARMACEUTICALS & FEED SUPPLEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2011PTC043725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45978	3321775	MEENU MALHOTRA	P.P. MEDICAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45979	3321782	DEEPAK SHARMA	P.P. MEDICAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45980	1390329	RENU GUPTA	P.P.JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2007PTC157541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45981	85846	PAWAN GUPTA	P.P.JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2007PTC157541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45982	1111396	MANOHAR BATRA	P.R. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45983	1174256	RAJKUMAR NAGPAL	P.R. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45984	6935979	PIYUSH BATRA	P.R. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45985	2626809	PRAKASH KUMAR	P.R. HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45986	2626858	DEEPAK RAI	P.R. HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45987	2627034	BASHISHTH RAI	P.R. HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45988	2766567	PREM RAJ	P.R.KAUSHIK SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45989	2792186	RAM KUMAR	P.R.KAUSHIK SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45990	1593333	DAVENDER DHIMAN	P.R.S.PLASTMAC PRIVATE LIMITED	U29291DL2003PTC122439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45991	1593363	VEENA DHIMAN	P.R.S.PLASTMAC PRIVATE LIMITED	U29291DL2003PTC122439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45992	1524612	PRADYUMNA RAI	P.RAI CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC123100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45993	1825493	MRIDULA RAI	P.RAI CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC123100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45994	3390633	PARMEET KAUR	P.S EDUCATIONAL GAMES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2011PTC213840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45995	3482966	SATWANT KAUR	P.S EDUCATIONAL GAMES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2011PTC213840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45996	1225495	RAJ KUMAR	P.S. BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

45997	1621511	VIKAS GARG	P.S. BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45998	1660469	MANISH GUPTA	P.S. BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
45999	2083134	SUBHASH VERMA	P.S. BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46000	2378705	AJAY LOHIA	P.S. BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46001	3009559	BHUPENDRA VERMA	P.S. BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46002	3445235	SAHDEV SHARMA	P.S. EXPOTRIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL2011PTC215982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46003	3445279	PRAVIN SINGH	P.S. EXPOTRIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL2011PTC215982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46004	2394359	KARAM BIR	P.S.N. MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC038684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46005	2486743	PARDEEP KUMAR	P.S.N. MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC038684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46006	1961489	POOJA BAJAJ	P.S.P.A. MACHINES AND METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29254DL2006PTC145241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46007	1966162	VIJAY BAJAJ	P.S.P.A. MACHINES AND METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29254DL2006PTC145241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46008	1105062	DISHANT SARDANA	P.S.PAL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46009	581871	SAT SARDANA	P.S.PAL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46010	2381212	NITIN PUNNI	P2 HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204HR2009PTC038689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46011	2398972	SHILPA PUNNI	P2 HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204HR2009PTC038689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46012	129229	MANAN BANSAL	P3P E VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC041963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46013	129890	UTKARSH BANSAL	P3P E VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC041963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46014	2759525	AAYUSH BANSAL	P3P E VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC041963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46015	1062541	KUNAL MITTAL	P3P ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC195113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46016	129229	MANAN BANSAL	P3P ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC195113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46017	129890	UTKARSH BANSAL	P3P ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC195113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46018	2759525	AAYUSH BANSAL	P3P ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC195113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46019	5307750	AMAR SHARMA	PA VENTURE CATALYST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC160252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46020	873790	APOORV SHARMA	PA VENTURE CATALYST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC160252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46021	3273334	KUNJA MOHANTY	PAAHUN TOUR MANAGERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2011PTC041826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46022	3302191	CHANDA JHA	PAAHUN TOUR MANAGERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2011PTC041826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46023	5293633	AMIT SHARMA	PAAM CRANES AND HEAVY EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29222DL2012PTC238040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46024	5293643	PADAM SHARMA	PAAM CRANES AND HEAVY EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29222DL2012PTC238040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46025	219349	AMRITA KAUR	PAAMJEES PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46026	219351	PARMINDER SINGH	PAAMJEES PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46027	2484896	ZHENG SHIYUE	PAARDARSHI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46028	2484927	WEN YU	PAARDARSHI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46029	1978848	ATUL MISHRA	PAARTH REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46030	1978865	RAJESH KHANDELWAL	PAARTH REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46031	7455585	AJAY KUMAR	PAARTH REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46032	795507	SEEMA CHADHA	PAASH PROMOTERS ANDBUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46033	795617	BHARAT CHADHA	PAASH PROMOTERS ANDBUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46034	2942423	AJAY DHANKHAR	PAAWNI REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46035	2942539	VIKAS ROHILLA	PAAWNI REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46036	1024662	VINOD KOTWAL	PABCREME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46037	390517	RAJNI CHADHA	PABCREME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46038	5238159	SHAILESH DIPAK	PAC EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC234715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46039	7329398	MOHD MOIN	PAC EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2012PTC234715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46040	3082678	BRIJESH GULIA	PACE CONTROLGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31403HR2010PTC040873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46041	3103647	RAJESH GULIA	PACE CONTROLGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31403HR2010PTC040873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46042	1400157	JASWANT SAGOO	PACE TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2001PTC110270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46043	1806449	HARBANS SAGOO	PACE TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2001PTC110270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46044	5230598	VARUN CHAHAR	PACEUP MOBITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U32202DL2012PTC234227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46045	7024051	RAJNISH KAPOOR	PACEUP MOBITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U32202DL2012PTC234227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46046	1850827	HARISH SHARMA	PACIFIC (INDIA) POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2008PTC183860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46047	2586395	VRUNDA SOORAJKUMAR	PACIFIC (INDIA) POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2008PTC183860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46048	2586427	SOORAJ TAYADE	PACIFIC (INDIA) POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2008PTC183860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46049	3116128	RAJENDRA SHAH	PACIFIC (INDIA) POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2008PTC183860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46050	1921714	HARISH BAJAJ	PACIFIC AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2000PTC106828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46051	1922881	GAGAN BAJAJ	PACIFIC AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2000PTC106828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46052	1922896	NEERAJ BAJAJ	PACIFIC AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2000PTC106828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46053	2472990	NEELAM BAJAJ	PACIFIC AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2000PTC106828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46054	104198	SAHIL AGARWAL	PACIFIC BLUES RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2003PTC121781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46055	104199	AKSHAY GOEL	PACIFIC BLUES RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2003PTC121781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46056	1219457	MADHU SUDAN	PACIFIC BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46057	2348419	PAWAN KUMAR	PACIFIC BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46058	1219457	MADHU SUDAN	PACIFIC BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46059	3623419	GEETA SHARMA	PACIFIC BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46060	25011	NITIN GUPTA	PACIFIC CONVEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2005PTC140860	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46061	25039	USHA GUPTA	PACIFIC CONVEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2005PTC140860	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46062	3177751	PRANAY DEBNATH	PACIFIC FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL2007PTC160844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46063	3179650	MANGESH PARAB	PACIFIC FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL2007PTC160844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46064	110519	DEEPTI GUPTA	PACIFIC FOREX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC240013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46065	5191520	SUNIL KUMAR	PACIFIC FOREX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC240013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46066	1564318	SUMAN MALHOTRA	PACIFIC GREENS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC128922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46067	367393	BALWANT NEGI	PACIFIC GREENS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC128922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46068	6856032	DHARMENDER NEGI	PACIFIC GREENS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC128922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46069	2348419	PAWAN KUMAR	PACIFIC INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46070	2350825	SADAKAT ALI	PACIFIC INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46071	182669	SUDESH JAAN	PACIFIC MINING PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46072	7049769	GYAN SHARMA	PACIFIC MINING PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46073	7203816	ANAND MISHRA	PACIFIC MINING PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46074	1390300	DEEPAK MITTAL	PACIFIC PRINT PROCESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2007PTC165982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46075	1390394	MANU KHETRAPAL	PACIFIC PRINT PROCESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2007PTC165982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46076	1952659	PAUL SMITH	PACIFIC SERVICES & TRADING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008FTC175935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46077	1952661	AMANDA SMITH	PACIFIC SERVICES & TRADING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008FTC175935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46078	126658	RAJEEV BAHL	PACIFIC SPORTS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2005PTC143394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46079	126841	PANKAJ DAYAL	PACIFIC SPORTS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2005PTC143394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46080	127045	YOGESH GUPTA	PACIFIC SPORTS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2005PTC143394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46081	2064090	PREM KATHURIA	PACIFIC SPORTS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2005PTC143394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46082	2493821	PRASHANT GUPTA	PACIFIC URBAN EDGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46083	2494729	NEELAM KAUSHAL	PACIFIC URBAN EDGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46084	5172528	NEHA GOSWAMI	PACK N GO TOUR & TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC231265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46085	5172540	AVINESH KUMAR	PACK N GO TOUR & TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2012PTC231265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46086	2131553	OMPARKASH KHATTAR	PACK SAFE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL1996PTC077148	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46087	2131556	SNEH KHATTAR	PACK SAFE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL1996PTC077148	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46088	7346776	RAMASHISH KUMAR	PACK TECH SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL1998PTC094374	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46089	934045	MADHURI SINGHEE	PACK TECH SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL1998PTC094374	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46090	1811604	KHINA LAMA	PACKET ONE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46091	1811642	TSERING LAMA	PACKET ONE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46092	3163505	SUSHIL KUMAR	PACKMAN RELOCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC208140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46093	3163517	RAKESH ZUTSHI	PACKMAN RELOCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC208140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46094	142666	RAJNI GUPTA	PACKWELL MFGS (DELHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1970PTC005252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46095	2671084	GUDIYA GUPTA	PACKWELL MFGS (DELHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1970PTC005252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46096	298101	SMRITI GUPTA	PACKWELL MFGS (DELHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1970PTC005252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46097	7652259	GULSHAN CHAWLA	PACKWELL MFGS (DELHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1970PTC005252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46098	1901138	SATINDER BINDRA	PACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46099	1903253	UPDESH SINGH	PACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46100	2105223	NARESH KUMAR	PACT INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46101	2106644	CHANDRA MALIK	PACT INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46102	2108303	PRAVEEN YADAV	PACT INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46103	2108307	AAKASH SHARMA	PACT INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46104	85846	PAWAN GUPTA	PADAM PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137727	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46105	86773	RAHUL GUPTA	PADAM PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137727	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46106	1085654	GOMA MEENA	PADAMABHAN OVERSEASPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46107	1147655	SUBHASH SHARMA	PADAMABHAN OVERSEASPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46108	124290	ARUN PADIA	PADIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U51109DL1997PLC085356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46109	1152254	ADITYA PADIA	PADIA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1989PTC034660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46110	1152305	SURAJ PADIA	PADIA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1989PTC034660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46111	763202	SUMIT WADHWA	PADMA SUMIT CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1996PTC082122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46112	763239	MANSI WADHWA	PADMA SUMIT CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1996PTC082122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46113	3214641	RIDHI BAGGA	PADMAKRITI FASHIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18100DL2010PTC208700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46114	3214658	JASLEEN KAUR	PADMAKRITI FASHIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18100DL2010PTC208700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46115	1227583	MAHANAND SHARMA	PADMANABHAM LEASINGAND FINANCIALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1992PTC047361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46116	578381	KALYAN SHARMA	PADMANABHAM LEASINGAND FINANCIALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1992PTC047361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46117	3201883	TIRTH SHARMA	PADMANCHAL GREENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC240630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46118	3430469	SABIHUDDIN SIDDIQUE	PADMANCHAL GREENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC240630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46119	7237390	MAYANK KUMAR	PADMANJALI SHARES AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC207381	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46120	7591676	RAJ SINGH	PADMANJALI SHARES AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC207381	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46121	7608835	HUKAM SINGH	PADMANJALI SHARES AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC207381	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46122	124290	ARUN PADIA	PADMAVATI ALUMEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U27203DL2005PTC137638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46123	155931	BHARTI PADIA	PADMAVATI ALUMEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U27203DL2005PTC137638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46124	563327	ARVIND AGGARWAL	PADMAVATI HOUSEWAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC128440	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46125	563379	AMRIT AGGARWAL	PADMAVATI HOUSEWAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC128440	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46126	3126244	ATUL SHARMA	PADMINI CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2010PTC207261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46127	3126249	DEEPA BATRA	PADMINI CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2010PTC207261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46128	19495	RAHOUL BHANDARI	PADMINI EMT TURBO ELEMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U35990HR2009PTC039735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46129	19524	SONIA BHANDARI	PADMINI EMT TURBO ELEMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U35990HR2009PTC039735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46130	3107833	XAVIER GABRIEL	PADMINI EMT TURBO ELEMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U35990HR2009PTC039735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46131	3164635	FREDERIC FINES	PADMINI EMT TURBO ELEMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U35990HR2009PTC039735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46132	6527798	ARVIND YADAV	PADMINI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC187728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46133	6527809	RUPAM SINGH	PADMINI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC187728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46134	2611879	ANJAN DAS	PAFL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46135	3053658	SANKAR SAHA	PAFL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46136	3597790	ASHUTOSH PANICKER	PAGANS POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29251DL2011PTC227112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46137	3597796	ASHISH PANICKER	PAGANS POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29251DL2011PTC227112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46138	396132	ROHIT GUPTA	PAGE DECOR (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1993PTC053829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46139	414039	LALIT GUPTA	PAGE DECOR (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1993PTC053829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46140	2006377	VINOD GANDHI	PAGE III BUSINESS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED.	U74140DL2008PTC180481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46141	2169802	SHAGUN SEHGAL	PAGE III BUSINESS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED.	U74140DL2008PTC180481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46142	3010779	JITENDER THAKUR	PAGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46143	3010816	KALPANA THAKUR	PAGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46144	364398	SHEEL KUMAR	PAGODA FINANCE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	U74140DL2006PLC151089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46145	364550	DINESH KUMAR	PAGODA FINANCE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	U74140DL2006PLC151089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46146	1050810	SUNAND ROY	PAHACHAN APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2005PTC138718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46147	1050828	MONALISA ROY	PAHACHAN APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2005PTC138718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46148	2368946	PRIYANKA DAHIYA	PAHAL AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC230461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46149	2579993	UMED SINGH	PAHAL AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC230461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46150	5155234	SANDEEP DAHIYA	PAHAL AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC230461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46151	2808441	SUNITA KUMARI	PAHAL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46152	407856	PANNA MAHTO	PAHAL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46153	3644804	PRAVEEN KUMAR	PAHALWAN TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2011PTC226740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46154	3644821	SATYA SINGH	PAHALWAN TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2011PTC226740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46155	1976019	BOBBY PAHUJA	PAHUJA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46156	2000007	SHAILENDER PAHUJA	PAHUJA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46157	1112424	VIRENDER PAHUJA	PAHUJA HOTELS RESORTS AND SPA PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46158	2931696	SNEH PAHUJA	PAHUJA HOTELS RESORTS AND SPA PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46159	2931771	MANAS PAHUJA	PAHUJA HOTELS RESORTS AND SPA PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46160	2058446	DAVINDER SINGH PAHWA	PAHWA PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46161	239420	HARJYOT PAHWA	PAHWA PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46162	2190095	SWAROOP NAIK	PAI KANE POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2009PTC039276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46163	3038308	SUCHANT MANOHAR PAI KANE	PAI KANE POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2009PTC039276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46164	2823617	RAVINDRA CHAUHAN	PAI NETMART PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46165	2978301	KRISHNA UPADHYAY	PAI NETMART PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46166	2978325	MUNNA GORAKH	PAI NETMART PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46167	3140431	FARNEZ KHAN	PAI NETMART PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46168	7024531	VIKAS SHARMA	PAISLEY OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC077171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46169	7041648	MAYANK BHARDWAJ	PAISLEY OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC077171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46170	3395401	GANGESH SHUKLA	PAIVA CINE MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2011PTC213957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46171	3395441	PRASHANT KUMAR	PAIVA CINE MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2011PTC213957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46172	162084	RAJEEV JAIN	PAKHI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46173	2929580	PANKAJ AGGARWAL	PAKHI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46174	3371152	ANIL VERMA	PAKHI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46175	2230725	RAVINDER SINGH	PAL AND PAUL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2003PTC123200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46176	2230726	HARJINDER KAUR	PAL AND PAUL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2003PTC123200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46177	1240322	MANAV CHANDRA	PAL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC128140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46178	58596	RAJESH KUMAR	PAL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC128140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46179	1717683	PRADEEP KUMAR	PAL ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U35990HR2007PTC037482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46180	1725083	LALIT KUMAR	PAL ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U35990HR2007PTC037482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46181	2043997	HANS YADAV	PAL FINLEASEVEST INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC077887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46182	342287	HARPAL YADAV	PAL FINLEASEVEST INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC077887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46183	58596	RAJESH KUMAR	PAL FINLEASEVEST INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC077887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46184	1240322	MANAV CHANDRA	PAL INFRASTRUCTURE AND DEVELOPERS PVT LTD	U70109DL2006PTC149560	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46185	58596	RAJESH KUMAR	PAL INFRASTRUCTURE AND DEVELOPERS PVT LTD	U70109DL2006PTC149560	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46186	2043997	HANS YADAV	PAL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46187	2044041	HARPAL SINGH	PAL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46188	6709654	YOGESH YADAV	PAL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46189	2018713	MAHANDER SINGH	PAL ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230HR2008PTC037776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46190	2035403	BRAHAM YADAV	PAL ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230HR2008PTC037776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46191	2054322	RAJ YADAV	PAL ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230HR2008PTC037776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46192	2076958	RAM YADAV	PAL ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230HR2008PTC037776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46193	1261065	DEV BHARDWAJ	PAL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46194	1261255	VINOD BHARDWAJ	PAL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46195	1261299	BHAMA SHAH	PAL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46196	2707248	JAI PAL	PAL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46197	1778639	NITIN KUMAR	PAL VANSHIKAM AD & EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2007PTC037465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46198	1783930	VIPIN SHARMA	PAL VANSHIKAM AD & EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2007PTC037465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46199	1852438	HARI SHARMA	PAL VANSHIKAM AD & EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2007PTC037465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46200	1778639	NITIN KUMAR	PAL VANSHIKAM CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC037508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46201	1783930	VIPIN SHARMA	PAL VANSHIKAM CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC037508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46202	1852438	HARI SHARMA	PAL VANSHIKAM CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC037508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46203	1778639	NITIN KUMAR	PAL VANSHIKAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46204	1783930	VIPIN SHARMA	PAL VANSHIKAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46205	1852438	HARI SHARMA	PAL VANSHIKAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46206	2887203	PALA RAM	PALA EDUCATION AND CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC204642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46207	2887272	RAJENDER LATHER	PALA EDUCATION AND CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC204642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46208	5309195	HARJINDER BRAR	PALADIN ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72501HR2012PTC046831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46209	5309201	MUNISH GOYAL	PALADIN ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72501HR2012PTC046831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46210	5309205	VIKAS KUMAR	PALADIN ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72501HR2012PTC046831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46211	5309213	SANCHIT SINGLA	PALADIN ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72501HR2012PTC046831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46212	5309226	PARKASH BANSAL	PALADIN ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72501HR2012PTC046831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46213	3557520	SUBHASH CHAND	PALAE STRA FITNESS PLUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC221561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46214	5105453	SHARVAN CHOUDHARY	PALAE STRA FITNESS PLUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC221561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46215	1122608	POONAM SHARMA	PALAK APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC121533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46216	491717	DINESH SHARMA	PALAK APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC121533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46217	2452789	PRITHWI SRIVASTAVA	PALAK PRIYA BUILD ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46218	2480455	PALLAVI SRIVASTAVA	PALAK PRIYA BUILD ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46219	1377181	VIJAY KAUL	PALATABLE FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC164468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46220	3372239	FAYAZ BHAT	PALATABLE FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC164468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46221	3539213	JAI KARAN PURI	PALATABLE FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC164468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46222	3539214	SUNIL KUMAR	PALATABLE FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC164468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46223	3586872	RAJ KAUL	PALATABLE FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC164468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46224	2198645	PALAZHI KRISHNAN KUTTY VISHNU KUMAR	PALAZHI ENGINEERING LIMITED	U74210DL2008PLC179956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46225	3183873	SIJU MON GOPINATHAN	PALAZHI ENGINEERING LIMITED	U74210DL2008PLC179956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46226	3602970	PAWAN KADAM	PALAZHI ENGINEERING LIMITED	U74210DL2008PLC179956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46227	2528406	POONAM GUPTA	PALETTE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80211DL2009PTC189560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46228	2528438	KARAN KAUSHIK	PALETTE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80211DL2009PTC189560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46229	1412731	MANOJ KUMAR	PALIA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC092169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46230	6468385	GEETA PALIA	PALIA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC092169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46231	1171294	ASMITA PALIWAL	PALI WAL WEAVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC159442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46232	347082	ABHIJAT PALIWAL	PALI WAL WEAVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC159442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46233	5305110	KULDEEP TONGAR	PALK FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2012PTC239573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46234	5305118	AKSHAY KHER	PALK FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2012PTC239573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46235	5324542	LALIT	PALK FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2012PTC239573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46236	5324549	PRAMOD	PALK FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2012PTC239573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46237	837075	MANJU SINGH	PALKI COMMOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46238	851782	RAVINDER SINGH	PALKI COMMOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46239	837075	MANJU SINGH	PALKI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51224DL2000PTC107062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46240	851782	RAVINDER SINGH	PALKI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51224DL2000PTC107062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46241	7337285	SACHIN KUMAR	PALLADIUM REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC152240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46242	7348505	AVNISH PAL	PALLADIUM REALTY PRIVATE PRIVATELIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC152240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46243	375667	NITIN AGGARWAL	PALLAVI PLANTATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46244	375944	RAMESH AGGARWAL	PALLAVI PLANTATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46245	1624430	YOGESH KUMAR	PALMARY ORGANIC SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC189401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46246	2608157	RAJESH CHHIKARA	PALMARY ORGANIC SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC189401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46247	2823581	DEEPAK GUPTA	PALMARY TOUR AND TRAVELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC196958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46248	2823586	YASH PAL	PALMARY TOUR AND TRAVELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC196958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46249	2824288	JASWANT BHATTI	PALMARY TOUR AND TRAVELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC196958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46250	1199605	SHIV ARORA	PALMERA REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC238940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46251	2115076	KULBHUSHAN NAGPAL	PALMERA REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC238940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46252	325924	PAWAN AGGARWAL	PALMERA REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC238940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46253	5319307	VINEET ARORA	PALMERA REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC238940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46254	811368	MADAN NAGPAL	PALMERA REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC238940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46255	300767	SANDEEP KOHLI	PALOMA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46256	880287	SHAHE NAAZ KOHLI	PALOMA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46257	6960416	SANJAY	PALOMA DWELLING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC152699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46258	7618930	RAJAKUMAR	PALOMA DWELLING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC152699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46259	451289	PRADEEP SETHI	PALS ALLOYS & METALS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U27200DL2011PTC214740	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46260	451574	LEENA SETHI	PALS ALLOYS & METALS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U27200DL2011PTC214740	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46261	101049	DEEPAK ARORA	PALSONS FABRICS LIMITED	U18101DL1987PLC027658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46262	493675	RACHNA KALRA	PALSONS FABRICS LIMITED	U18101DL1987PLC027658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46263	493778	KAMAL KALRA	PALSONS FABRICS LIMITED	U18101DL1987PLC027658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46264	1722263	SUJATA RAJ	PALTUX E-TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2005PTC035655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46265	2100040	RAJESH YADAV	PALTUX E-TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2005PTC035655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46266	1381800	NARESH KUMAR	PALUK LEASING & FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910HR1995PTC032646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46267	1381840	SUSHANK GOEL	PALUK LEASING & FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910HR1995PTC032646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46268	1381863	SADHNA GOEL	PALUK LEASING & FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910HR1995PTC032646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46269	1928322	NISHA GOEL	PALUK LEASING & FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910HR1995PTC032646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46270	3048600	PAMMY KUMARI	PAM SOFTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46271	3097206	SURYA SINGH	PAM SOFTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46272	2632448	JAIDEEP SATYAL	PAMAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1998PTC096495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46273	795038	PARAMJIT SINGH	PAMAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1998PTC096495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46274	5147543	ANNAPURNA SWAIN	PAMBSFD FOODS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2012PTC231096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46275	5147551	MANOJ SAH	PAMBSFD FOODS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2012PTC231096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46276	5147555	PREETI SIKDER	PAMBSFD FOODS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2012PTC231096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46277	5147564	MAYA GUPTA	PAMBSED FOODS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2012PTC231096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46278	5147570	SURYAMANI NAYAK	PAMBSED FOODS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2012PTC231096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46279	5151261	MURLIDHAR LENKA	PAMBSED FOODS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2012PTC231096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46280	1118572	ANIL MALHOTRA	PAMPACIFIC EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC143519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46281	1118596	SEEMA MALHOTRA	PAMPACIFIC EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC143519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46282	5136418	MANOJ GARG	PAMS COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31904DL2012PTC230321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46283	5136481	PREETI GARG	PAMS COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31904DL2012PTC230321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46284	2989089	RAJAT SETHI	PAN EXERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46285	6734769	PRIYA SHARMA	PAN EXERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46286	3384371	LEENA BATRA	PAN HOTEL & RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC214587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46287	3384383	MONIKA AGARWAL	PAN HOTEL & RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC214587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46288	3384415	AJAY KUMAR	PAN HOTEL & RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC214587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46289	1287027	AJAY TOMAR	PAN INDIA REALTY VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46290	1287042	AMIT SABHARWAL	PAN INDIA REALTY VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46291	1402367	SAMIR SRIVASTAVA	PAN INDIA REALTY VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46292	1608184	RAJAN AHUJA	PAN INDIA REALTY VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46293	1741898	KUSUM SHARMA	PAN INDIA REALTY VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46294	3039440	VINOD JOSHI	PAN INDIA REALTY VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46295	2249573	BIPPEN DUBEY	PAN INDO RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC218318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46296	3110957	DHARMINDER SINGH	PAN INDO RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC218318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46297	2170016	INDER SINGH	PAN PACIFIC FINANCEPRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1995PTC067979	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46298	367898	VIJAY KUMAR	PAN RUG AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1997PTC089957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46299	367935	BHAGWATI DEVI	PAN RUG AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1997PTC089957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46300	2479274	JAYPRAKASH JAISWAL	PAN6 TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2001PTC034622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46301	2676558	HARI CHAUDHARI	PAN6 TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2001PTC034622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46302	707849	OM JAISWAL	PAN6 TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2001PTC034622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46303	784597	BABITA JAISWAL	PAN6 TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2001PTC034622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46304	5163494	PRATEEK	PANABAS SECURITY & MANPOWER SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC232104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46305	5163550	SHEETAL SINGH	PANABAS SECURITY & MANPOWER SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC232104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46306	5195012	NAGENDRA SINGH	PANABAS SECURITY & MANPOWER SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC232104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46307	5289870	RAJU KUMAR	PANABAS SECURITY & MANPOWER SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC232104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46308	3620354	RAGHAVENDRA SINHA	PANACEA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51909DL2011PLC225562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46309	3624142	RINKI KUMARI	PANACEA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51909DL2011PLC225562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46310	6548230	BINOD KUMAR	PANACEA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51909DL2011PLC225562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46311	3439174	VISHAL SINGH	PANACEA IT ENABLED SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC216533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46312	3440089	NITIN YADAV	PANACEA IT ENABLED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC216533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46313	3445409	ABHISHEK KUMAR	PANACEA IT ENABLED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC216533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46314	3051266	PRABHU KUMAR	PANACEA RETAIL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46315	3051287	SUMAN PANDAY	PANACEA RETAIL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46316	3456726	GURNAM SINGH	PANACEA RETAIL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46317	3470904	JASMINE KAUR	PANACEA RETAIL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46318	2443738	RITESH SINHA	PANACHE AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2012PTC240714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46319	2450113	BIRENDRA SINGH	PANACHE AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2012PTC240714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46320	2802816	REEMA YADAV	PANACHE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46321	2811337	HIMANSHU YADAV	PANACHE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46322	2308457	SRIKANT SESHADRI	PANACHE TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC157897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46323	73915	SOVAN DASGUPTA	PANACHE TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC157897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46324	3135421	RAVI RAI	PANASH ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC208526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46325	6585205	RIHANA SIDDIQUI	PANASH ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC208526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46326	7604412	AKHILESH GUPTA	PANATONE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC119023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46327	959654	RAJESH KUMARI	PANATONE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC119023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46328	1398890	RAJAT PANDHI	PANBAN ENRICH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46329	656631	ROSY PANDHI	PANBAN ENRICH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46330	3506007	AKIRA YAMASHITA	PANCE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC218631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46331	3509047	SHINICHI SUZUKI	PANCE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC218631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46332	2509310	SHIKHA PAHWA	PANCH TATTVA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46333	2521435	MADHU CHANDRA	PANCH TATTVA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46334	2639461	PARMANAND RATHI	PANCHAL MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR2009PTC039293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46335	2646730	NEELAM PANCHAL	PANCHAL MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR2009PTC039293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46336	2652388	RAKESH RAM	PANCHAL MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR2009PTC039293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46337	2652417	SATISH SAINI	PANCHAL MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR2009PTC039293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46338	2674917	PARDEEP ISHWAR	PANCHAL MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR2009PTC039293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46339	2800497	KALYANI DAS	PANCHAM COURIER & CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC203470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46340	2800506	SARADA DAS	PANCHAM COURIER & CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC203470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46341	2800497	KALYANI DAS	PANCHAM LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC185968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46342	2800506	SARADA DAS	PANCHAM LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC185968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46343	3591079	AMITA	PANCHAMRIT REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC038665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46344	2617311	AJITESH MAHATO	PANCHATANTRA EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46345	2617474	YUDHISTHIR MAHATO	PANCHATANTRA EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46346	1469314	KRISHAN KUMAR	PANCHGAVYA FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC194260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46347	2753753	VIKRANT SINGH	PANCHGAVYA FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC194260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46348	7909302	RANBIR SINGH	PANCHGAVYA FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC194260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46349	3542092	JASPREET SINGH	PANCHKULA MEDICAL CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110HR2011PTC043122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46350	3542105	DEV BATRA	PANCHKULA MEDICAL CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110HR2011PTC043122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46351	3542111	ASHWANI KUMAR	PANCHKULA MEDICAL CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110HR2011PTC043122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46352	1346574	ARTI SHARMA	PANCHKULA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC135892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46353	1386622	VIVEK SHARMA	PANCHKULA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC135892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46354	1151954	RAM DHINGRA	PANCHRANGA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2003PTC035209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46355	1151994	SUMIT DHINGRA	PANCHRANGA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2003PTC035209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46356	1978848	ATUL MISHRA	PANCHSHEEL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46357	1978865	RAJESH KHANDELWAL	PANCHSHEEL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46358	7455585	AJAY KUMAR	PANCHSHEEL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46359	11667	SANDEEP JAIN	PANCHSHEEL COMMUNICATION NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065790	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46360	7197357	BRIJESH GOEL	PANCHSHEEL COMMUNICATION NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065790	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46361	5181063	HARINDER	PANCHSHEEL GREEN VATIKA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC045328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46362	5181914	ANIL KUMAR	PANCHSHEEL GREEN VATIKA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC045328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46363	5184441	SUSHIL KUMAR	PANCHSHEEL GREEN VATIKA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2012PTC045328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46364	1768141	SHYAM AGGARWAL	PANCHSHEELS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2009PTC190646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46365	1768142	DARSHANA AGGARWAL	PANCHSHEELS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2009PTC190646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46366	2621439	PREM SINGH	PANCHSHEELS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2009PTC190646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46367	1503965	KALPANA CHOWDHURY	PANCHTANTRA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46368	2712396	BIMAL BISWAS	PANCHTANTRA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46369	1768671	SANJAY SINGH	PANCHTATVA ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC186384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46370	1768722	SANTOSH KUMAR	PANCHTATVA ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC186384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46371	242952	SANJIVE JAIN	PANCHTATVA AGROFARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC224856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46372	3610338	SORABH GOEL	PANCHTATVA AGROFARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC224856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46373	3610408	AMIT GOEL	PANCHTATVA AGROFARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC224856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46374	3610449	SANJAY GOEL	PANCHTATVA AGROFARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC224856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46375	3610531	ALOK GOEL	PANCHTATVA AGROFARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2011PTC224856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46376	575543	NG GUAN	PANCO INTERIORS ANDEXHIBITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2004PTC129989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46377	575729	SADASIVAM GANESAN	PANCO INTERIORS ANDEXHIBITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2004PTC129989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46378	1256859	AMIT GUPTA	PANDA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46379	368405	PALLAVI GUPTA	PANDA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46380	3089944	NANDINI BABLANI	PANDA MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46381	3133099	NAVEEN BABLANI	PANDA MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46382	2682768	NISHANT PANDEY	PANDEY BUILDERS & PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC191662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46383	2682803	BINDU PANDEY	PANDEY BUILDERS & PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC191662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46384	686682	JASWANT PANDHA	PANDHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400HR2007PTC036773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46385	686710	KULWANT SINGH	PANDHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400HR2007PTC036773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46386	686755	BHUPINDER SINGH	PANDHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400HR2007PTC036773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46387	763548	LAKHVINDER SINGH	PANDHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400HR2007PTC036773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46388	5125371	VIRENDER SHARMA	PANDIT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46389	5126007	YOGESH SHARMA	PANDIT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46390	5126008	DILEEP NEGI	PANDIT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46391	5162213	RAJENDER RAZDAN	PANDIT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46392	2000973	RAHUL KAUSHIK	PANDIT EMPIRE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2009PTC186513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46393	2000999	ROHIT KAUSHIK	PANDIT EMPIRE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2009PTC186513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46394	1487701	VINOD SHARMA	PANDIT MUNSHI RAM AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011550	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46395	7008557	SEEMA SHARMA	PANDIT MUNSHI RAM AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011550	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46396	5125371	VIRENDER SHARMA	PANDIT SHOW & SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2012PTC230914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46397	5126007	YOGESH SHARMA	PANDIT SHOW & SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2012PTC230914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46398	5126008	DILEEP NEGI	PANDIT SHOW & SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2012PTC230914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46399	5162213	RAJENDER RAZDAN	PANDIT SHOW & SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2012PTC230914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46400	1842651	JASPAL PANESAR	PANESAR DEVELOPERS & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46401	1842703	HARPREET SINGH	PANESAR DEVELOPERS & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46402	508713	PEAUSH PANESAR	PANESAR EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300HR2001PTC034690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46403	508736	SUNITA PANESAR	PANESAR EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300HR2001PTC034690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46404	508755	VIKRAM PANESAR	PANESAR EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300HR2001PTC034690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46405	3594075	ASHOK	PANGAEA PARIWAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46406	3594081	SANJIV	PANGAEA PARIWAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC226467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46407	3594075	ASHOK	PANGAEA TUTORIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC224561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46408	3594081	SANJIV	PANGAEA TUTORIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC224561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46409	6603257	MOHIT TYAGI	PANGAEA CORPORATE ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46410	6887923	MUNNA MAHATO	PANGAEA CORPORATE ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46411	1795582	KRISHAN KUMAR	PANI HAR ORGANIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2007PTC037317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46412	6777118	SHAILENDER KUMAR	PANI HAR ORGANIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2007PTC037317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46413	2918842	ROHIT POPLI	PAN-INDIA HEAVY LIFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46414	5235065	RAMESH POPLI	PAN-INDIA HEAVY LIFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46415	2417129	KAJAL PANKAJ	PANKAJ INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC185529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46416	3557858	ANNPURNA DEVI	PANKAJ INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC185529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46417	2544881	RAM BHATIA	PANKAJ MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46418	2544893	SAROJ BHATIA	PANKAJ MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46419	1556638	PANKAJ ARYA	PANKAJ TOBACCO PRIVATE LIMITED	U16009DL2004PTC126086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46420	2491089	PRADEEP KUMAR	PANKAJ TOBACCO PRIVATE LIMITED	U16009DL2004PTC126086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46421	2491129	KIRAN DEVI	PANKAJ TOBACCO PRIVATE LIMITED	U16009DL2004PTC126086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46422	1094130	SHIV SHARMA	PANKAJ TOURIST SERVICES PVT. LTD	U63040DL1999PTC101771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46423	1329196	SUBHASH SHARMA	PANKAJ TOURIST SERVICES PVT. LTD	U63040DL1999PTC101771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46424	7295202	BABITA	PANKAJ TOURIST SERVICES PVT. LTD	U63040DL1999PTC101771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46425	7295208	NITIN SHARMA	PANKAJ TOURIST SERVICES PVT. LTD	U63040DL1999PTC101771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46426	1628119	SANJAY KUMAR	PANKH AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46427	1677211	MANISH THAKUR	PANKH AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46428	313332	MAHESH PILANIA	PANKHURI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC159537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46429	5212784	AASHISH SRIVASTAVA	PANKHURI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC159537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46430	110519	DEEPTI GUPTA	PANKHURI INVESTMENTS AND SECURITIES LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC051321	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46431	110731	RAKESH GUPTA	PANKHURI INVESTMENTS AND SECURITIES LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC051321	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46432	5191520	SUNIL KUMAR	PANKHURI INVESTMENTS AND SECURITIES LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC051321	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46433	59589	MAHENDRA SOLANKI	PANKHURI TECHNO WAVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC159483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46434	7265796	DINABEN GANATRA	PANKHURI TECHNO WAVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC159483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46435	3521641	SENNA THACHETH	PANNA FROZEN FOODS EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC225855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46436	3620468	LALIT SEHRAWAT	PANNA FROZEN FOODS EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2011PTC225855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46437	1409710	HARISH BHANDARI	PANNA SYNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17297DL1997PTC085640	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46438	5110485	RAJESH NAIR	PANNA SYNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17297DL1997PTC085640	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46439	5111087	SUKHADIA BEHRAM	PANNA SYNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17297DL1997PTC085640	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46440	5199760	AKSHAYKUMAR SURTI	PANNA SYNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17297DL1997PTC085640	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46441	1304717	SHREYA NAIR	PANOPLY INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46442	1307903	ANKUR KAUSHAL	PANOPLY INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46443	876442	SHASHI SHAHI	PANORAMA TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1973PTC006703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46444	928711	SUDHIR GUPTA	PANORAMA TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1973PTC006703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46445	3080750	NEELU GUPTA	PANSY MANAGEMENT & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46446	3224212	ANKIT KHANDLWAL	PANSY MANAGEMENT & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46447	132776	KRISHNA BHATIA	PANSY PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC075379	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46448	48321	MADAN SONI	PANSY PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC075379	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46449	674118	DHWANI SONI	PANSY PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC075379	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46450	1792395	JASMER BOORA	PANTHER AGROTECH DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2010PTC201127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46451	2965991	SHIRI REDHU	PANTHER AGROTECH DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2010PTC201127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46452	1431119	DHARAM CHUGH	PANTHERA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46453	1877020	DEVINDER KALRA	PANTHERA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46454	5242508	ANURADHA KALRA	PANTHERA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46455	1119881	PRAVIN RATHOD	PANTHERA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC152289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46456	1431119	DHARAM CHUGH	PANTHERA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC152289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46457	1877020	DEVINDER KALRA	PANTHERA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC152289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46458	1431119	DHARAM CHUGH	PANTHERA INFORMATION & TECHNOLOGYDEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC151642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46459	1509839	SRINATH KOGANTI	PANTHERA INFORMATION & TECHNOLOGYDEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC151642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46460	1877020	DEVINDER KALRA	PANTHERA INFORMATION & TECHNOLOGYDEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC151642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46461	56651	KRISHEN DHAR	PANTHERA INFORMATION & TECHNOLOGYDEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC151642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46462	5301604	PRATEEK ARORA	PANTHERA ONCA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2012PTC238013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46463	6361036	VEENA ARORA	PANTHERA ONCA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2012PTC238013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46464	3329549	PANKAJ SINGH	PANTHI TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC213349	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46465	3336696	SAHDEV SHARMA	PANTHI TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC213349	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46466	5149725	SUNIL DUTT	PANTHI TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC213349	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46467	5315146	AJAY JAIN	PANTHOR CUSTOMER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC241111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46468	7261090	UTSAV JAIN	PANTHOR CUSTOMER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2012PTC241111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46469	1572040	DEVENDER SINGH	PANURGY EXPORT IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46470	2838283	AMIT MEHAR SINGH	PANWAR INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46471	2838293	VIKAS ISHWAR SINGH	PANWAR INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46472	2883342	SONU KUMAR	PANWAR INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46473	980477	SOM PANWAR	PANWAR ROSIN AND TURNPENTINE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021891	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46474	980499	MAM PANWAR	PANWAR ROSIN AND TURNPENTINE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021891	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46475	1178762	RAJINDER CHADHA	PAPAJI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33204DL1997PTC090345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46476	1178822	PARAM KAUR	PAPAJI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33204DL1997PTC090345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46477	1322462	ADEEP PAPNEJA	PAPNEJA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46478	2500865	RANJANA PAPNEJA	PAPNEJA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46479	2500898	ASHNIL PAPNEJA	PAPNEJA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46480	2586301	LALITA PAPNEJA	PAPNEJA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46481	228300	TEG SANDHU	PAPRAWAT PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46482	6444813	HARBANS SANDHU	PAPRAWAT PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46483	1531090	SATISH AGARWAL	PAPS ZONE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46484	2042574	NIVESH AGARWAL	PAPS ZONE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46485	3063608	MAYANK MALHOTRA	PAPYRUS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46486	3084056	RENU MALHOTRA	PAPYRUS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46487	2440385	MAYANK SHYAM	PAR EXCELLENCE METAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27141DL2006PTC153984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46488	2450865	UPASANA SHYAM	PAR EXCELLENCE METAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27141DL2006PTC153984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46489	1407016	PALVINDER KAUR	PAR EXCELLENCE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46490	1411224	GOPAL SOOD	PAR EXCELLENCE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46491	2753318	PRAVEEN KHAJURIA	PAR HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2009PTC039535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46492	2753326	ROHIT SEGAN	PAR HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2009PTC039535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46493	2753336	ANIL SETHI	PAR HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2009PTC039535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46494	1586520	PARMESHWAR GUPTA	PAR INSURANCE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2007PTC168178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46495	1659565	BEENA DEVI	PAR INSURANCE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2007PTC168178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46496	3061141	PAHUL KINGRA	PAR SPORTS LEISURE ADVENTURE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC208911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46497	3172261	RAHUL THAKUR	PAR SPORTS LEISURE ADVENTURE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC208911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46498	326993	RAJANDIEP TIWANNA	PAR SPORTS LEISURE ADVENTURE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC208911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46499	57285	AMANDEEP SRAN	PAR SPORTS LEISURE ADVENTURE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC208911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46500	2412099	RONALD CASCIANO	PAR SPRINGER-MILLERSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46501	2415453	JOHN SAMMON	PAR SPRINGER-MILLERSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46502	2167704	RAJEEV CHOPRA	PAR TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46503	2236003	AVNINDER BANSAL	PAR TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46504	23672	RAJAN KAPUR	PAR TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46505	407070	SAKET KAPUR	PAR TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46506	5264523	MONIKA GUPTA	PARAASH INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2012PTC235423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46507	5264526	JITENDER GUPTA	PARAASH INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2012PTC235423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46508	524512	TARUN UJLAYAN	PARADIGM ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC159979	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46509	6361175	SHWETANK BHARDWAJ	PARADIGM ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC159979	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46510	2144357	SHADAB MOBIN	PARADIGM FRANCHISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC135311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46511	1098349	HANWANT SURI	PARADIGM SOFTWARE AND EXPORTS PVT LTD	U30007DL1999PTC100890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46512	2531602	INDERJIT MALIK	PARADIGM SOFTWARE AND EXPORTS PVT LTD	U30007DL1999PTC100890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46513	2693590	SHIVAM KHANNA	PARADIGM TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46514	2720929	SHIV KHANNA	PARADIGM TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46515	1845586	RAJ MADAAN	PARADISE BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC168488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46516	1845701	VATHANACHAI CHATRIRATH	PARADISE BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC168488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46517	1960628	RACHNA MADAAN	PARADISE BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC168488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46518	113839	SANJAY BHARDWAJ	PARADISE CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46519	2952116	SHAMMY SONGRA	PARADISE CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46520	113839	SANJAY BHARDWAJ	PARADISE CAPITAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46521	2952116	SHAMMY SONGRA	PARADISE CAPITAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46522	17858	ARUN MITTAL	PARADISE CONSTRUCTION AND ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1981PTC012687	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46523	17887	ROSY MITTAL	PARADISE CONSTRUCTION AND ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1981PTC012687	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46524	2157771	ASHOK PATANKAR	PARADISE CREDITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1988PTC032143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46525	2188249	SREEKUMAR KODANGIL	PARADISE CREDITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1988PTC032143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46526	3259282	MANISH VERMA	PARADISE INFRA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC211358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46527	3259312	SHIV CHATURVEDI	PARADISE INFRA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC211358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46528	1996730	ARVIND JAIN	PARADISE JEANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2008PTC173534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46529	1996765	MAHENDER PRATAP	PARADISE JEANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2008PTC173534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46530	1996779	GEETA DEVI	PARADISE JEANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2008PTC173534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46531	1996805	BRAHAM SHUKLA	PARADISE JEANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2008PTC173534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46532	1998500	ASHOK JAIN	PARADISE JEANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2008PTC173534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46533	2644680	PRAVEEN KUMAR	PARADISE MEDICAL RESEARCH CENTRE & HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC210512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46534	3127430	VIJAY CHADHA	PARADISE MEDICAL RESEARCH CENTRE & HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC210512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46535	2644680	PRAVEEN KUMAR	PARADISE NATURAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14109HR2011PTC042018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46536	5338854	HARDEV SINGH	PARADISE NATURAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14109HR2011PTC042018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46537	536819	DALIP JINDAL	PARADISE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC133882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46538	6553024	SHALOO	PARADISE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC133882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46539	5313228	PARAMJEET SINGH	PARADISE RESOLUTIONS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090HR2012PTC046848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46540	5335328	RESHAM SINGH	PARADISE RESOLUTIONS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090HR2012PTC046848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46541	1320664	MADHU SINGH	PARADISE TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2001PTC112210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46542	1320713	KAILASH RANI	PARADISE TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2001PTC112210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46543	1149678	SUNIL AGARWAL	PARADISE TRANSFER PRINTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U22200DL1997PTC085905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46544	1149787	ANSHU AGGARWAL	PARADISE TRANSFER PRINTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U22200DL1997PTC085905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46545	3539710	NARENDER KUMAR	PARADISE VISA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46546	3540033	PARVEEN KUMAR	PARADISE VISA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46547	2406146	VINOD KUMAR	PARADISEDEV INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC218597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46548	3507646	KRISHAN SINGH	PARADISEDEV INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC218597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46549	2532448	MANOJ KUMAR	PARADISO GLOBAL CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2012PTC236848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46550	2742300	ASIF KHAN	PARADISO GLOBAL CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2012PTC236848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46551	5151626	USHA GUPTA	PARADISE HOLIDAY HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46552	5151789	BRIJ GARG	PARADISE HOLIDAY HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46553	938350	INDER GARG	PARADISE HOLIDAY HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46554	1583479	POOJA BESOYA	PARADO SECURITY AND PLACEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC133813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46555	368915	RAGHUBAR BESOYA	PARADO SECURITY AND PLACEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC133813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46556	1117731	RITA CHAUHAN	PARAGON FABRICATOR PVT LTD	U74899DL1988PTC030797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46557	816180	ANIL KAPOOR	PARAGON FABRICATOR PVT LTD	U74899DL1988PTC030797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46558	2153913	SUBE SINGH	PARAGON FINLEASE AGRO FOREST LTD	U00000HR1996PLC033294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46559	2153914	MOTI SAINI	PARAGON FINLEASE AGRO FOREST LTD	U00000HR1996PLC033294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46560	2153915	HAWA SINGH	PARAGON FINLEASE AGRO FOREST LTD	U00000HR1996PLC033294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46561	2568699	SURINDER KAUR	PARAGON INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46562	5173259	RAJINDER SINGH ANAND	PARAGON INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46563	5344250	HARJIT SINGH	PARAGON INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46564	631892	SHASHI CHAUHAN	PARAGON SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46565	631895	KUSUM CHAUHAN	PARAGON SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46566	2221683	SHARFUL HAQ	PARAHAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC184205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46567	2311240	SHAHNWAZ SHARFUL	PARAHAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC184205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46568	2311264	SARFRAZ SHARFUL	PARAHAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC184205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46569	2750370	SATISH KUMAR	PARAKH ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110HR2009PTC039704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46570	5176107	REKHA RANI	PARAKH ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110HR2009PTC039704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46571	2781572	UMESH VERMA	PARAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC227861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46572	5119005	UJWAL VERMA	PARAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC227861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46573	2838642	VIVEK KUMAR	PARALLAX RECYCLE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2012PTC229964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46574	5160191	KUNAL JAGAT	PARALLAX RECYCLE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2012PTC229964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46575	5160192	SHISHIR MISHRA	PARALLAX RECYCLE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2012PTC229964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46576	2180374	DENNIS GROSS	PARALLEL INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2009PTC194268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46577	2180376	FRED KORTMANN	PARALLEL INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2009PTC194268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46578	2180374	DENNIS GROSS	PARALLEL KIDS CARE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC183706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46579	2180376	FRED KORTMANN	PARALLEL KIDS CARE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC183706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46580	2468197	KEWAL KAPOOR	PARAM CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24114DL1986PTC025626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46581	764095	ROMA SAHNI	PARAM CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24114DL1986PTC025626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46582	3523939	BIKRAM GUPTA	PARAM HYBRIDSEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46583	6574935	ABHISHEK CHAURASIA	PARAM HYBRIDSEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC220986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46584	2570246	DEEPTI NANDA	PARAM INFO CATALYSTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC210636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46585	2570386	ASHISH NANDA	PARAM INFO CATALYSTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC210636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46586	2570386	ASHISH NANDA	PARAM INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46587	2879078	ANURAG AGARWAL	PARAM INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46588	2896386	APOORV MOHAN	PARAM INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46589	1332494	RASHI AGARWAL	PARAM SNACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U15146DL1982PTC013839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46590	64237	NIDHI JINDAL	PARAM SNACK PRIVATELIMITED	U15146DL1982PTC013839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46591	2131828	RAM CHAUDHARY	PARAM SWITCHGEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC180867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46592	2174784	AWADHESH SINGH	PARAM SWITCHGEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC180867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46593	2924116	MANOJ SINGH	PARAM SWITCHGEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC180867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46594	5329317	ANAND SINGH	PARAM SWITCHGEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC180867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46595	2710647	ARVIND KUMAR	PARAM HANSA SYSTEMS AND SOFTWAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1999PTC098022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46596	2716092	PRAMOD OTHAYOTH	PARAM HANSA SYSTEMS AND SOFTWAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1999PTC098022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46597	395981	MYRA REGO	PARAM HANSA SYSTEMS AND SOFTWAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1999PTC098022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46598	2637141	ANIL KUMAR	PARAMARTHA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52500HR2009PTC039099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46599	5273569	RAJESH KUMAR	PARAMARTHA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52500HR2009PTC039099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46600	87336	VIDYA BIST	PARAMEX ELECTRONICSPVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC013141	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46601	87376	DHIRENDRA BIST	PARAMEX ELECTRONICSPVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC013141	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46602	1320335	RISHI LAKRA	PARAMHANS FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2006PTC151215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46603	438978	KAMLESH LAKRA	PARAMHANS FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2006PTC151215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46604	1594418	MANOJ BADRAIKA	PARAMHANS PEARL MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC120686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46605	1594490	RAMA BADRAIKA	PARAMHANS PEARL MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC120686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46606	1240841	MUKUL GUPTA	PARAMHANS SOFTWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC128008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46607	1240864	PRAVIN KUMAR	PARAMHANS SOFTWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC128008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46608	5229890	AVTAR SINGH	PARAMJEET MACHI WALA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46609	5229893	PARAMJIT SINGH	PARAMJEET MACHI WALA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46610	5241044	TRILOCHAN SINGH	PARAMJEET MACHI WALA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC234547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46611	1638299	TARUN SINGH	PARAMJOT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46612	1641384	CHARANJIT SINGH	PARAMJOT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46613	3440333	RAJEEV SHARMA	PARAMOUNT AURAM-VALE MARKETSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46614	5272797	PRATEEK CHAUBEY	PARAMOUNT AURAM-VALE MARKETSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC236329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46615	5126303	LAVITA GARG	PARAMOUNT BUILDMARTPRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46616	5126545	VISHAL AGARWAL	PARAMOUNT BUILDMARTPRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46617	6660674	RAVI GUPTA	PARAMOUNT BUILDMARTPRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46618	6660848	PRAMOD BANSAL	PARAMOUNT BUILDMARTPRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46619	2437134	RAVINDRA MISHRA	PARAMOUNT BUILDPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC212516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46620	2675423	HARISH CHATRATH	PARAMOUNT BUILDPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC212516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46621	5191100	RAJ GUPTA	PARAMOUNT CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2012PTC233107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46622	5191108	RAJENDRA MATHUR	PARAMOUNT CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2012PTC233107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46623	3440320	DEEPAK SHARMA	PARAMOUNT DREAMWAY MARKETING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC217687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46624	3440333	RAJEEV SHARMA	PARAMOUNT DREAMWAY MARKETING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC217687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46625	363483	LIAKAT ALI ALI	PARAMOUNT ENERGY COPRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1997PTC085691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46626	389493	ASIF ALI	PARAMOUNT ENERGY COPRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1997PTC085691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46627	389543	ASHRAF ALI	PARAMOUNT ENERGY COPRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1997PTC085691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46628	389589	ARSHAD ALI	PARAMOUNT ENERGY COPRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1997PTC085691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46629	2711286	DINESH SHARMA	PARAMOUNT FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46630	2711296	MINU SHARMA	PARAMOUNT FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46631	1987278	LAKSHMI NARAYAN	PARAMOUNT HOLIDAY RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL1996PLC075094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46632	1987788	SUJIT GHOSH	PARAMOUNT HOLIDAY RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL1996PLC075094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46633	2833999	BHAWANI SRIVASTAVA	PARAMOUNT HOLIDAY RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL1996PLC075094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46634	2166631	DEEPAK SHARMA	PARAMOUNT INFRAVENTURES PRAIVTE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC179228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46635	2166638	AMIT SHARMA	PARAMOUNT INFRAVENTURES PRAIVTE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC179228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46636	2768260	AMIT CHOPRA	PARAMOUNT INFRAVENTURES PRAIVTE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC179228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46637	2021542	DEEPAK ROY	PARAMOUNT INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46638	2021657	KUMUD ROY	PARAMOUNT INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46639	1770131	VIVEK GUPTA	PARAMOUNT LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2009PTC192338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46640	2667843	GYANINDER SADANA	PARAMOUNT LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2009PTC192338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46641	1568672	MUSTAFA ARIF	PARAMOUNT MOTORS PVT. LTD.	U34300DL1999PTC102256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46642	3046708	CHANDRAHARSHA ANGRE	PARAMOUNT MOTORS PVT. LTD.	U34300DL1999PTC102256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46643	1125513	MADHU TIWARI	PARAMOUNT PROPERTIES AND ESTATEDVELOPERS LTD.	U45200DL1986PLC025649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46644	1224160	BHAGAWATI SHARMA	PARAMOUNT PROPERTIES AND ESTATEDVELOPERS LTD.	U45200DL1986PLC025649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46645	5141667	BIRENDRA MISHRA	PARAMOUNT PROPERTIES AND ESTATEDVELOPERS LTD.	U45200DL1986PLC025649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46646	2434479	PRAMOD PARIDA	PARAMOUNT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC186104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46647	2434491	PITABAS SAHOO	PARAMOUNT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC186104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46648	1918143	ANAND SAXENA	PARAMOUNT VENTCOOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC042175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46649	2983535	AKLESH CHOWDRY	PARAMOUNT VENTCOOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC042175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46650	349213	RAKESH SAXENA	PARAMOUNT VENTCOOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC042175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46651	3198888	NAVEEN MANIKTALIYA	PARAMPARA BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2006PTC156986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46652	834999	OM SHARMA	PARAMPARA BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2006PTC156986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46653	2010144	VISHAL MALHOTRA	PARAMPARA CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC173552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46654	875824	AMOD GUPTA	PARAMPARA CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC173552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46655	1357007	GOPAL GULATI	PARAMPARA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1998PTC034087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46656	2607221	SHASHI GULATI	PARAMPARA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1998PTC034087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46657	3343120	VEENA RANI	PARAMPARA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1998PTC034087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46658	1532971	REKHA RANA	PARANGAT OFFSET PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC165966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46659	204723	JITENDER RANA	PARANGAT OFFSET PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC165966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46660	2419980	SACHIN KHANNA	PARAS AGRICULTURE &INFRAPROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC223976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46661	2945072	JOGENDER KUMAR	PARAS AGRICULTURE &INFRAPROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC223976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46662	2658446	SATYA PAL	PARAS AGRO NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46663	2660815	DHARMBIR BHOOP	PARAS AGRO NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46664	2720470	PRADEEP JAIN	PARAS CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46665	2908068	RAJIV JAIN	PARAS CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46666	5258400	SITA RAM	PARAS DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46667	5263547	BHUPENDER KUMAR	PARAS DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC237690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46668	2189315	RAJEEV KAPOOR	PARAS EQUIPMENTS AND ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1982PTC013018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46669	305174	VIJAY CHAWLA	PARAS EQUIPMENTS AND ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1982PTC013018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46670	1351718	SUNITA SAINI	PARAS FOREX PRIVATELIMITED	U65190DL2007PTC167026	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46671	5230781	JAGDISH SAINI	PARAS FOREX PRIVATELIMITED	U65190DL2007PTC167026	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46672	1399970	SUSHIL KUMAR	PARAS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72500DL1997PTC087093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46673	1673901	PARMOD KUMAR	PARAS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72500DL1997PTC087093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46674	2246299	SURABHI KALSI	PARAS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46675	2813317	PAWAN SHARMA	PARAS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46676	2826273	VETTYATTIL RAJAN	PARAS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46677	5109890	BHUPENDRA GAUR	PARAS MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46678	5124513	ASHISH DUBEY	PARAS MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46679	1055590	NARENDRA JAIN	PARAS NATH CEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1993PTC053882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46680	1381066	ALOK JAIN	PARAS NATH CEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1993PTC053882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46681	1381071	ANJALI JAIN	PARAS NATH CEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1993PTC053882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46682	1381079	MEERA JAIN	PARAS NATH CEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1993PTC053882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46683	1844868	PAWAN KUMAR	PARAS PAPER CONVERTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46684	372692	RAKESH JHA	PARAS PAPER CONVERTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46685	5247188	ADITYA KUMAR	PARAS PIPELINE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC236352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46686	5247205	SARLA DEVI	PARAS PIPELINE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC236352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46687	2000108	CHOTE VERMA	PARAS PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC222462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46688	3503828	SUBODH DIXIT	PARAS PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC222462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46689	3514913	CHARAN DASS	PARAS SECURE LIFE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC043094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46690	3514915	PARDEEP KUMAR	PARAS SECURE LIFE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC043094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46691	5114910	BALVINDER SHARMA	PARAS SHREE NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC044585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46692	5305445	SUMAN DEVI	PARAS SHREE NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC044585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46693	91254	ATUL JAIN	PARAS THREAD MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17297DL2005PTC141571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46694	91271	DEEPAK JAIN	PARAS THREAD MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17297DL2005PTC141571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46695	2861744	SUNIL SAINI	PARAS VET FEED PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040396	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46696	2974246	RAN SINGH	PARAS VET FEED PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040396	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46697	2974422	RAM SAINI	PARAS VET FEED PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040396	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46698	2974109	ASHWINI VERMA	PARAS TOUCH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC202414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46699	2989796	TAPAS MITRA	PARAS TOUCH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC202414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46700	2989829	PARAMJIT KHALSA	PARAS TOUCH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC202414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46701	2501826	POONAM SAINI	PARASLUCKY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46702	2501832	RAJU SAINI	PARASLUCKY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46703	2281867	ZAKHIR FATEH	PARASMANI ASSOCIATES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC186722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46704	7151907	PREM KUMAR	PARASMANI ASSOCIATES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC186722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46705	1488994	PANKAJ JAIN	PARASNATH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46706	2252084	AYUSH JAIN	PARASNATH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC185002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46707	469644	JAGJEET GUJRAL	PARASNATH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC185002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46708	416336	INDER SINGH	PARASNATH LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1997PTC087858	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46709	97575	KISHORE DATWANI	PARASNATH LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1997PTC087858	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46710	3414367	ANIL KUMAR	PARASRAM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC042410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46711	3414381	ASHOK KUMAR	PARASRAM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC042410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46712	5284468	PRAKASH SHAHI	PARATUS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24114DL2012PTC237952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46713	5284491	NIKHIL KUMAR	PARATUS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24114DL2012PTC237952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46714	1489341	RICHA AGARWAL	PARBEL WELLNESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46715	2792039	SACHIN GUPTA	PARBEL WELLNESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46716	3570073	RITU APTE	PARBEL WELLNESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46717	3570095	RACHNA SHARMA	PARBEL WELLNESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46718	3570106	NIDHI SHARMA	PARBEL WELLNESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC223191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46719	2533339	TEJVEER SINGH	PARBHA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC188567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46720	2533341	JAGDISH KANOJIA	PARBHA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC188567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46721	567832	PARAMJEET HORA	PARBHAT MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1998PTC091553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46722	639289	RAJIV ARORA	PARBHAT MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1998PTC091553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46723	263605	MOHIT VERMA	PARBHAT PLYWOOD (INDIA) PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC022921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46724	7276815	ICCHA VERMA	PARBHAT PLYWOOD (INDIA) PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC022921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46725	5328099	ARUN AGGARWAL	PARBHU ROAD CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200HR2012PTC046611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46726	5328195	RAJ KUMAR	PARBHU ROAD CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200HR2012PTC046611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46727	5328196	SURESH AGGARWAL	PARBHU ROAD CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200HR2012PTC046611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46728	1243337	ASHWANI KUMAR	PARCH CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL1986PTC025993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46729	1879195	PURAN DEVI	PARCH CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL1986PTC025993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46730	2294394	AMIT SHAH	PARCO DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46731	2296415	AJESH BHARDWAJ	PARCO DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46732	2296417	NITISH LUTHRA	PARCO DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46733	3435600	KARTIK RATURI	PARD INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC216820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46734	3435606	DHAREMENDER SINGH	PARD INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC216820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46735	3435615	AMIT ANGRISH	PARD INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC216820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46736	3435628	RAVINDER CHOUHAN	PARD INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC216820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46737	5104617	MEERA SHARMA	PARDARSHITA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC227540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46738	5104628	PRAKASH SHARMA	PARDARSHITA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC227540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46739	1902395	PRADEEP KUMAR	PARDEEP EARTHCON DEVELOPERS PVT LTD	U99999DL1997PTC089741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46740	3577710	GAURAV SACHDEVA	PARDEEP EARTHCON DEVELOPERS PVT LTD	U99999DL1997PTC089741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46741	670118	VINOD YADAV	PARDYUM CAPITAL CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46742	670184	KAPOOR CHAND	PARDYUM CAPITAL CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46743	1739899	VIPIK KUMAR	PAREXCELLANCE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC219570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46744	6859886	GAURAV KUMAR	PAREXCELLANCE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC219570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46745	3363224	RAMAN TULI	PARFAIT HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC216186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46746	3363227	KANAN TULI	PARFAIT HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC216186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46747	5261415	PRADEEP PILLAI	PARFAIT HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC216186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46748	2657898	ARASHAD ALI	PARI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC191088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46749	2657945	AAS MOHAMMAD	PARI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC191088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46750	2765272	SHAMSHER SINGH	PARI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC191088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46751	806778	VARUN SACHDEVA	PARI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46752	806838	TUSHAR SACHDEVA	PARI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46753	2758913	RIDHI SACHDEVA	PARI INDIA GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46754	806838	TUSHAR SACHDEVA	PARI INDIA GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46755	2979435	RAJENDER DAHIYA	PARIANGEL INDIA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC215374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46756	2979475	TARUN YADAV	PARIANGEL INDIA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC215374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46757	7401806	RAJ VERMA	PARICHAY COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC193185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46758	923155	RAKESH SHARMA	PARICHAY COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC193185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46759	2421743	RAJEEV RANJAN	PARIKARMA MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2008PTC185795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46760	6702001	NANDAN KRISHNAM	PARIKARMA MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2008PTC185795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46761	2157037	LAXMAN RAI	PARIKSHIT BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46762	2157050	REENA ROY	PARIKSHIT BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46763	535286	VINOD JAIN	PARIKSHIT ENGINEERS AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29297DL1996PTC080154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46764	535387	AMITA JAIN	PARIKSHIT ENGINEERS AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29297DL1996PTC080154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46765	3024131	YOGESH AGGARWAL	PARINDA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46766	7345883	KAPIL KUMAR	PARINDA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46767	2483854	HARMINDER SINGH	PARISH CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC188766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46768	2483964	ATUL KUMAR	PARISH CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC188766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46769	2485833	AJAY MALHOTRA	PARISH CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC188766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46770	2770436	PARDEEP RANA	PARISH CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC188766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46771	177558	RAJENDER SINGH	PARIVAAR MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U52599DL2004PTC126424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46772	329068	NAVEEN CHAUHAN	PARIVAAR MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U52599DL2004PTC126424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46773	2790589	SHASHANK SINGH	PARIVARTAN RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC224959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46774	2791485	RATNESH SINGH	PARIVARTAN RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2011PTC224959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46775	2340147	ANAND MOHAN	PARK DAVIS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24232DL2008PTC186167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46776	2340888	LALIT KUMAR	PARK DAVIS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24232DL2008PTC186167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46777	56904	DINESH GUPTA	PARK LAND HOSPITALITY LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC168928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46778	56904	DINESH GUPTA	PARK LAND MEADOWS &HOSPITALITY LIMITED	U45201DL2002PLC114081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46779	3405099	SONIA NATH	PARK MANSION SHIP MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC213834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46780	3405108	AJAY KUMAR	PARK MANSION SHIP MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC213834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46781	1913140	NEELAM KUMAR	PARK VICINITY REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46782	966553	RAJESH KUMAR	PARK VICINITY REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46783	1755142	BRIJ BHUSHAN	PARK VIEW CABLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300HR2008PTC038356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46784	2295299	DEEPAK SHARMA	PARK VIEW CABLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300HR2008PTC038356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46785	2295304	SURENDER SANDHU	PARK VIEW CABLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300HR2008PTC038356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46786	5176760	RUPA KUMARI	PARKASH BHUMI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC232315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46787	5176776	KAUSHAL KUMAR	PARKASH BHUMI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC232315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46788	5184931	KAMAL CHAUDHARI	PARKASH BHUMI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC232315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46789	5212058	RAM CHOUDHARY	PARKASH BHUMI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC232315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46790	166750	JAI KHANNA	PARKASH GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46791	166793	VINNI KHANNA	PARKASH GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46792	5153167	RAVINDER	PARKASHDEEP ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC229428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46793	5153176	VEDPARKASH	PARKASHDEEP ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC229428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46794	1978848	ATUL MISHRA	PARKCITY BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46795	7456311	RAJKUMAR SHARMA	PARKCITY BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46796	5304175	HINA BHARDWAJ	PARKER HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC239268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46797	5304852	ANSHU SHARMA	PARKER HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC239268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46798	1124272	PARVESH JAIN	PARKER TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC175292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46799	1124317	ASHISH JAIN	PARKER TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC175292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46800	207917	YASHPAL CHAUHAN	PARKLANE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC087671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46801	209127	MADHURI CHAUHAN	PARKLANE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC087671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46802	3616081	GAURAV SHARMA	PARKSTREET TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC224981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46803	3616089	DEEPAK SHARMA	PARKSTREET TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC224981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46804	1532093	JUNG CHO	PARKSUN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC118886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46805	1581660	CHUNG PARK	PARKSUN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC118886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46806	2242072	YONG KIM	PARKSUN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC118886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46807	5164989	JINHEE KIM	PARKSUN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC118886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46808	5342082	JIYEON CHO	PARKSUN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC118886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46809	2175922	SANJAY MUNJAL	PARKVIEW EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46810	2175940	ANUPMA MUNJAL	PARKVIEW EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46811	2917402	USHA RANI	PARKVIEW EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46812	1372440	DAKSHDEEP SINGH	PARKWOOD DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL1996PTC081535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46813	27324	HARPREET SINGH	PARKWOOD DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL1996PTC081535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46814	159316	PARVINDER KHURANA	PARKWOOD GURGAON ITPARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46815	27324	HARPREET SINGH	PARKWOOD GURGAON ITPARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46816	3496113	DIKSHA KAUR	PARKWOOD GURGAON ITPARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46817	5236926	GIRWAR SINGH	PARMAR ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC046431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46818	5236930	BHIM SINGH	PARMAR ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC046431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46819	5262985	ASHISH KUMAR	PARMAR ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2012PTC046431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46820	3053728	VIPIN PARMAR	PARMAR BREWERIES AND DISTILLERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2006PTC152000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46821	3064612	PAVNEET KAUR	PARMAR BREWERIES AND DISTILLERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2006PTC152000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46822	3082170	PRABHJOT ROOPRAI	PARMAR BREWERIES AND DISTILLERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2006PTC152000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46823	3158120	MANISH SHAHI	PARMAR BREWERIES AND DISTILLERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2006PTC152000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46824	5262985	ASHISH KUMAR	PARMAR INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC046025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46825	5262995	PRAMOD KUMAR	PARMAR INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC046025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46826	2748080	SHAMSHER SINGH	PARMAR POWER SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U31102DL2001PTC113624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46827	2914191	GOVIND JHA	PARNAL INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC239926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46828	1490858	VIKAS MANN	PARNAM KISAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46829	1623536	JAGVIR YADAV	PARNAM KISAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46830	1649099	BARRY RELPH	PARNAM KISAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46831	1650830	SANDEEP GULIA	PARNAM KISAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46832	1857543	NARIENDER BHAMBU	PARNAM KISAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46833	1073771	HARJEET ARORA	PARNEET ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC124809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46834	42771	AMARJEET SINGH	PARNEET ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC124809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46835	1388257	GEETA OBEROI	PARRY CERAMIC (INDIA) LIMITED.	U14101DL2006PLC152035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46836	1388336	BIJENDER GOEL	PARRY CERAMIC (INDIA) LIMITED.	U14101DL2006PLC152035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46837	436149	PARIJAT	PARRY PLAST(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46838	508470	PUNIT SHARMA	PARSHAR STAFFING AND SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC136453	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46839	515673	HUMAYOON PARVEZ	PARSHAR STAFFING AND SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC136453	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46840	2419897	PARAS JAIN	PARSHAV LANDMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46841	2419909	PANKAJ JAIN	PARSHAV LANDMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46842	1321365	NEETA GUPTA	PARSHURAM CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67120DL1992PLC051028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46843	1321380	VANDANA GUPTA	PARSHURAM CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67120DL1992PLC051028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46844	1321396	ANSHUL GUPTA	PARSHURAM CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67120DL1992PLC051028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46845	3362957	RAJESH SINGH	PARSS INDIA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC214346	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46846	3369227	ANUBHA SINGH	PARSS INDIA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC214346	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46847	1632231	SHYAM JAIN	PARSVNATH FRESH TRADEX (INDIA) LIMITED	U51900DL2007PLC166544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46848	1677182	RAKESH GOEL	PARSVNATH FRESH TRADEX (INDIA) LIMITED	U51900DL2007PLC166544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46849	2791822	ASHISH JAIN	PARSVNATH FRESH TRADEX (INDIA) LIMITED	U51900DL2007PLC166544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46850	290220	RUPESH GUPTA	PARSVNATH FRESH TRADEX (INDIA) LIMITED	U51900DL2007PLC166544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46851	2980824	SUBHASH MITTAL	PART TIME CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46852	2980848	SHEELA DEVI	PART TIME CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46853	1436114	SURINDER SANDHU	PARTEG BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46854	228300	TEG SANDHU	PARTEG BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46855	345416	OM GROVER	PARTEX CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46856	477885	GULSHAN GROVER	PARTEX CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46857	3328566	BRIJ KOHLI	PARTH CALL FORCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC217069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46858	3476332	VEENA KOHLI	PARTH CALL FORCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC217069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46859	2573453	JAIPAL SINGH	PARTH COURIER AND CARGO PVT LTD	U64120DL2005PTC141765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46860	2573489	BHARTI SINGH	PARTH COURIER AND CARGO PVT LTD	U64120DL2005PTC141765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46861	38171	VANEET BHATIA	PARTH FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL2000PTC103725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46862	38206	RAMESH BHATIA	PARTH FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL2000PTC103725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46863	2618349	AKHILESH SHARMA	PARTH POLY CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2011PTC215509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46864	2618361	PRITI SHARMA	PARTH POLY CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2011PTC215509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46865	3631906	MAHIMA SHARMA	PARTH REALTY & INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC226073	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46866	3631911	PREM SHARMA	PARTH REALTY & INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC226073	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46867	1814015	BHAVANA GUPTA	PARTH SARTH PROJECTS LIMITED	U45400HR2008PLC038204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46868	1835378	SARITA TAKRU	PARTH SARTH PROJECTS LIMITED	U45400HR2008PLC038204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46869	87425	VISHAL GUPTA	PARTH SARTH PROJECTS LIMITED	U45400HR2008PLC038204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46870	5138895	AMIT	PARTH TEXFEBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC228883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46871	5138912	ANKITA GUPTA	PARTH TEXFEBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC228883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46872	3606483	MANISHA SOLANKI	PARTH TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46873	832860	RAHUL SOLANKI	PARTH TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46874	7162257	HARENDRA JATAV	PARTHENIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46875	7162268	GAURAV KUMAR	PARTHENIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46876	1396505	PARUL GROVER	PARUL GROVER CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2011PTC042099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46877	2915209	PUNEESH GROVER	PARUL GROVER CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2011PTC042099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46878	3397495	RAMDASS AMAR	PARUL PESTICIDES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46879	652184	SURINDER SHARMA	PARUL PESTICIDES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46880	3549818	KOMAL CHADHA	PARUL POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL2009PTC192350	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46881	880225	SUMAN CHADHA	PARUL POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL2009PTC192350	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46882	5114974	PRASHANT WADHWA	PARV INTER BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46883	5114976	VED PARKASH	PARV INTER BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46884	124236	ASHOK KUMAR	PARV PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46885	1387220	ANGAD SINGH	PARV PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46886	934268	MANPREET SINGH	PARV PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46887	1934550	AJAY SATPATHY	PARVATI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46888	2061923	PABITRA BISWAL	PARVATI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46889	1788128	VIJAY BATRA	PARVEEN FITNESS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900DL2008PTC186022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46890	1788156	VAIBHAV BATRA	PARVEEN FITNESS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900DL2008PTC186022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46891	459302	KUSUM BATRA	PARVEEN FITNESS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900DL2008PTC186022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46892	5139526	MAHENDER SHARMA	PARVEEN TRADING ANDREAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2012PTC045190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46893	5185838	PARVEEN KUMAR	PARVEEN TRADING ANDREAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2012PTC045190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46894	2379295	MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUI	PARWAAZ BUILDERS & SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46895	2383417	ASIF SIDDIQUI	PARWAAZ BUILDERS & SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46896	2903956	PARDEEP PARWANA	PARWANA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC198725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46897	2903988	SALMA JAMIL	PARWANA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC198725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46898	2309295	PARAMJIT SINGH	PARYAS KHUSHAALI NETWORK CONCEPTMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.MITD.	U52590HR2008PTC038537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46899	2309314	SUNITA SHARMA	PARYAS KHUSHAALI NETWORK CONCEPTMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.MITD.	U52590HR2008PTC038537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46900	2353926	KHUSHPAL SHARMA	PARYAS KHUSHAALI NETWORK CONCEPTMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.MITD.	U52590HR2008PTC038537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46901	2644080	KISHLAY RAI	PAS COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC194275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46902	2645405	SUDHANSHU RAI	PAS COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC194275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46903	2652643	SONALI BIST	PAS COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC194275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46904	2776590	AKHILESH SINGH	PASA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46905	2841727	AKHILESH MAURYA	PASA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46906	1579195	ROHIT SAHNI	PASADA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC186504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46907	650152	BIAS PARMAR	PASADA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC186504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46908	9160	DEEPAK DATWANI	PASADA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC186504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46909	2199257	LURIND THAKURAL	PASAND CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65992DL1992PTC047356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46910	270346	BHUSHAN THAKURAL	PASAND CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65992DL1992PTC047356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46911	1062603	MANOJ JAIN	PASAND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174320	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46912	1803409	MANOJ SHARMA	PASAND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174320	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46913	1152436	SUMIT GULATI	PASCHION MANAGEMENTSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC164932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46914	1254397	CHIQUITA GULATI	PASCHION MANAGEMENTSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC164932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46915	1019581	SHARUK PASSI	PASCO PVT LTD	U74899DL1960PTC003263	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46916	114571	BANARSI PASSI	PASCO PVT LTD	U74899DL1960PTC003263	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46917	1493778	BRIJESH KUMAR	PASCON NETWORKINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC161470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46918	3631593	HARISH KUMAR	PASCON NETWORKINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC161470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46919	2426801	ARVIND JAIN	PASCON WELD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29100DL2009PTC193157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46920	2710558	RITU JAIN	PASCON WELD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29100DL2009PTC193157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46921	434289	RAM MOHAN	PASE CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2002PTC116532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46922	434545	KRISHNA SANT	PASE CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2002PTC116532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46923	1061108	SHAMIKA BAKHSHI	PASH EVENTS AND HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC127382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46924	1143599	CHIT BAKHSHI	PASH EVENTS AND HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC127382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46925	2622344	NUPUR MATHUR	PASHA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46926	2622417	VINAY KALRA	PASHA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46927	2622431	ASHISH MATHUR	PASHA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46928	2624827	ALKA KALRA	PASHA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46929	175659	ANEETA GUPTA	PASHUPATI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65920DL1996PTC076771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46930	2679604	PURSOTTAM GARG	PASHUPATI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65920DL1996PTC076771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46931	824456	ANURADHA SONDHI	PASHUPATI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65920DL1996PTC076771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46932	1439585	SUBODH SHARMA	PASHUPATI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC230372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46933	2938096	ABHA SHARMA	PASHUPATI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC230372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46934	1543701	POONAM JAIN	PASHUPATI EQUIPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U31102DL1999PTC098448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46935	2153889	SALIL CHOUDHARY	PASHUPATI EQUIPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U31102DL1999PTC098448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46936	3072605	RITESH DEWAN	PASHUPATI EQUIPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U31102DL1999PTC098448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46937	3075265	KAMLA DEVI	PASHUPATI EQUIPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U31102DL1999PTC098448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46938	1595512	ASHOK AGGARWAL	PASHUPATI IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL2002PTC114827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46939	1844174	MANISH MITTAL	PASHUPATI IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL2002PTC114827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46940	131508	SURENDER SHARMA	PASHUPATI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46941	2254210	CHANDER MANI	PASHUPATI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46942	1190047	VISHAL TANEJA	PASHUPATI MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51396DL1994PTC058292	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46943	1190070	VEDIKA TANEJA	PASHUPATI MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51396DL1994PTC058292	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46944	7208584	SWARAN KAUR	PASKO LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46945	7832729	KULWINDER GILL	PASKO LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46946	1964854	SUNIT PASRICHA	PASRICHA AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46947	1964870	MANOHAR PASRICHA	PASRICHA AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46948	3569085	RAJESH PASRICHA	PASRICHA REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2011PTC043435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46949	3569099	JUGAL PASRICHA	PASRICHA REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2011PTC043435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46950	1739899	VIPIAN KUMAR	PASSAT BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46951	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	PASSAT BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC220191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46952	2277472	ASHISH ROY	PASSION SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC183894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46953	5232449	KUNTI SEHGAL	PASSION SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC183894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46954	5323006	DEEPANSHU TALWAR	PASSION SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC183894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46955	2875812	VIKAS SAME	PASSION SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2010PTC198820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46956	2875844	JITENDER RAJENDER	PASSION SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2010PTC198820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46957	2380025	RACHNA SAIGAL	PASSION TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46958	2380032	ROSHAMMA MATHEW	PASSION TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46959	3224112	PRAGYA CHANDRA	PASSION VOYAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC219398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46960	3457309	JITENDRA SINGH	PASSION VOYAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC219398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46961	1342125	RAJENDRA TYAGI	PASSIONATE SALES AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2009PTC196202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46962	3460037	SEEMA TYAGI	PASSIONATE SALES AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2009PTC196202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46963	1529652	SAMAR SINGH	PASWARA ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC134045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46964	1794762	SURENDER SINGH	PASWARA ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC134045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46965	1813616	SHIVINDER SINGH	PASWARA ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC134045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46966	1672685	MADHU COOMAR	PATARA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15209DL1992PTC047205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46967	1747022	VEENA ASTHANA	PATARA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15209DL1992PTC047205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46968	2039637	KRISHAN SINGH	PATBRAIN MANAGEMENTCONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46969	2054775	KARAN TIWARI	PATBRAIN MANAGEMENTCONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46970	3145398	RAM RANJAN	PATCHITRA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2010PTC208617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46971	3145403	SRI LATA SIRCAR	PATCHITRA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2010PTC208617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46972	3470572	SANJEEV SHARMA	PATCOOL ELECTRICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2011PTC218232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46973	5339897	AMIT DOGRA	PATCOOL ELECTRICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2011PTC218232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46974	165096	MIHIR PATEL	PATEL CARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2003PTC121068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

46975	2628735	RASHMI PATEL	PATEL CARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2003PTC121068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46976	3604762	KRUPALI PATEL	PATEL CARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2003PTC121068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46977	3604771	POOJA PATEL	PATEL CARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2003PTC121068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46978	2000191	RAMANUJ SADHU	PATEL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC175171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46979	2042524	LALIT GOUR	PATEL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC175171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46980	2937858	MANU SHARMA	PATH MAKERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC218617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46981	3019376	NEERAJ SHARMA	PATH MAKERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC218617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46982	3019385	DHEERAJ SHARMA	PATH MAKERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC218617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46983	3505296	MAHESH SHARMA	PATH MAKERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC218617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46984	3096334	DEEPIKA GUPTA	PATH SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46985	5321853	ANURAG TYAGI	PATH SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46986	6470856	AVINASH SINGH	PATH SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46987	1450617	RANI KHANAM	PATH TO SUCCESS MEDIA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2008PTC176680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46988	1450628	PASHA SYED	PATH TO SUCCESS MEDIA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2008PTC176680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46989	3144852	SUJEEV PATHAK	PATHAK HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46990	3145810	SUNJAY PATHAK	PATHAK HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46991	3012047	NAVINIT PALL	PATHFINDER HEALTH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC203712	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46992	3015720	HARDEV PALL	PATHFINDER HEALTH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC203712	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46993	3087656	PRITHI PAL MAINI	PATHFINDER HEALTH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC203712	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46994	3553733	MINAKSHI SCOTT	PATHFINDER HEALTH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC203712	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46995	3555861	SARAH BANHAM	PATHFINDER HEALTH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC203712	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46996	5230220	SUNITA KOCHHAR	PATHFINDER HEALTH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC203712	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46997	78746	VINOD SINDHU	PATHFINDER IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46998	78758	ARUNA SINDHU	PATHFINDER IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
46999	3420390	BRIJESH SINGH	PATHIK SOFTWARE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC143819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47000	895593	JOGINDER SINGH	PATHIK SOFTWARE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC143819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47001	3570707	PANKAJ KUMAR	PATHSHAALA EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC223010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47002	3584040	UDIT UPADHYAY	PATHSHAALA EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC223010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47003	5282751	AVDESH	PATIENT CARE INITIATIVE IN EPILEPSY MANAGEMENT	U85100DL2012NPL241313	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47004	5282906	RAJNISH KUMAR	PATIENT CARE INITIATIVE IN EPILEPSY MANAGEMENT	U85100DL2012NPL241313	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47005	1333598	ASHAR WAJEIDA	PATINA AGRICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2011PTC226310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47006	3639060	ASTHA	PATINA AGRICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2011PTC226310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47007	2400689	ARUN KUMAR	PATIALYAL COMPUTER EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47008	2400697	MEENA KUMARI	PATIALYAL COMPUTER EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47009	340045	SAGAR GARG	PATLAWATI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC092629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47010	1240341	HARENDRA PANDEY	PATLIPUTRA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC128763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47011	2948145	RAJENDRA PANDEY	PATLIPUTRA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC128763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47012	1240341	HARENDRA PANDEY	PATLIPUTRA MANPOWERSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC149026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47013	3353650	PRAMOD YADAV	PATLIPUTRA STRUCTURAL WORKS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC226968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47014	3567122	SUYASH YADAV	PATLIPUTRA STRUCTURAL WORKS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC226968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47015	434401	RAJ PAL	PATNJALI ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC141255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47016	438238	SHYAM NAGPAL	PATNJALI ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC141255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47017	2444372	AMRIT SINGHAL	PATOLA SHOES PVT LTD	U51312DL1998PTC095922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47018	751359	MUKESH SINGHAL	PATOLA SHOES PVT LTD	U51312DL1998PTC095922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47019	3338417	DURGA PATRA	PATRA TUITION CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC215227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47020	3338492	RAJINDER SHARMA	PATRA TUITION CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC215227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47021	6480000	POONAM MISHRA	PATRA TUITION CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC215227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47022	1948860	LOKESH PALIWAL	PATRIOT HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47023	2409833	JAIDEEP LAKSHMAN SINGH	PATRIOT HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47024	3115693	BOLO RAM DAS	PATRON PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC209645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47025	3115700	SRI RUPANKAR DAS	PATRON PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC209645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47026	147023	UMA PATWA	PATWA SYNTHETIC YARNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL1996PTC075334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47027	147063	ASHOK PATWA	PATWA SYNTHETIC YARNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL1996PTC075334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47028	147100	MUKESH PATWA	PATWA SYNTHETIC YARNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL1996PTC075334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47029	2435349	GURDEEP SINGH	PAUL COLOUR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24114DL2008PTC186211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47030	2435389	BHAGAT PAUL	PAUL COLOUR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24114DL2008PTC186211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47031	142539	ROHIT PAUL	PAUL MOVIES PRIVATELIMITED	U33205DL1998PTC096896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47032	142608	TERESA PAUL	PAUL MOVIES PRIVATELIMITED	U33205DL1998PTC096896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47033	2191637	VISHAL GUPTA	PAULSON PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47034	559534	NISHA GUPTA	PAULSON PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47035	3121100	ASHWANI DHAR	PAV DESIGNERS & ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47036	3339084	PUSHP GANDHA	PAV DESIGNERS & ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47037	3339094	VIKAS KOUL	PAV DESIGNERS & ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC215865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47038	2854641	ANURAG KUMAR	PAV INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC196870	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47039	2869690	PINKI KUMARI	PAV INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC196870	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47040	5283341	HARBHAJAN SEHGAL	PAVENDRA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47041	5283350	PARVEEN KUMAR	PAVENDRA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47042	2462507	TRIPATPAL SINGH	PAVERTECH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC186908	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47043	5121067	PRABHJOT KAUR	PAVERTECH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC186908	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47044	276767	GURKARAN BAKSHI	PAVI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC108392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47045	276836	BHUPINDER BAKSHI	PAVI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC108392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47046	1052450	ANJU RAHEJA	PAVISH FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1990PLC042057	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47047	1117216	SHASHI RAHEJA	PAVISH FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1990PLC042057	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47048	1307285	GHANSHYAM RAHEJA	PAVISH FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1990PLC042057	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47049	1317871	RAMESH RAHEJA	PAVISH FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1990PLC042057	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47050	1307285	GHANSHYAM RAHEJA	PAVISH TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47051	3209449	BINOD BANSAL	PAVISH TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47052	425449	SANJEEV PAUL	PAVIT P FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189012	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47053	425524	SANDEEP KAUR	PAVIT P FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189012	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47054	2023136	ANIL KUMAR KAPOOR	PAVITRA BEVERAGES &FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC201927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47055	2996044	VIKRAM KALRA	PAVITRA BEVERAGES &FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC201927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47056	2902633	AJAY SINGH	PAVITRI FOODS LIMITED	U15494DL2010PLC200567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47057	2963519	KAVITA SINGH	PAVITRI FOODS LIMITED	U15494DL2010PLC200567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47058	3074913	RITA SINGH	PAVITRI FOODS LIMITED	U15494DL2010PLC200567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47059	1201849	PAWAN AGGARWAL	PAWAN & RAJ BERIWALA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC219079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47060	1201871	RAJ KUMAR	PAWAN & RAJ BERIWALA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC219079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47061	1877933	KUNTA TYAGI	PAWAN BALAJI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC171595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47062	1901349	MOHINDER PAL MADAN	PAWAN BALAJI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC171595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47063	2358046	NARENDER KUMAR	PAWAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC038666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47064	2358067	PAWAN KUMAR	PAWAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC038666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47065	1915273	KAMALJIT BAKSHI	PAWAN POOTAR HANUMAN TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60100DL1996PTC082565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47066	17792	BALKRISHNA BHARTIA	PAWANPUTRA MEDIA WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC211378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47067	2307703	KAPIL KUMAR	PAWANPUTRA MEDIA WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC211378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47068	3328310	PRAVEEN KHANDELWAL	PAWANPUTRA MEDIA WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC211378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47069	48161	RAMAN PURI	PAWAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1992PTC047107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47070	48173	VARUN PURI	PAWAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1992PTC047107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47071	48662	VIKRAM PURI	PAWAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1992PTC047107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47072	1270919	JAGDEV SINGH	PAWAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060132	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47073	3191482	RANVEER SINGH	PAWAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060132	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47074	3272970	AJAY KUMAR	PAWAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47075	3279520	REEMA PAWAR	PAWAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47076	2363557	PREETI PAWAR	PAWAR STUDY ABROAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47077	2402491	KAILASH VED PAL	PAWAR STUDY ABROAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47078	6549350	KUSHAL NAGAR	PAXTON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47079	7162268	GAURAV KUMAR	PAXTON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47080	2560658	DEVENDER SAINI	PAYAL FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47081	5270747	MEGHA SAINI	PAYAL FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC046379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47082	5139474	DHARMENDRA MISHRA	PAYAL MAINTENANCE SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC229143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47083	5142784	UPENDRA CHOUBEY	PAYAL MAINTENANCE SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC229143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47084	5142790	DHARMENDRA CHAUBEY	PAYAL MAINTENANCE SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2011PTC229143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47085	3371854	PAYAL SINGH	PAYAL POWER SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC213777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47086	3371880	SUNIL SINGH	PAYAL POWER SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2011PTC213777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47087	106233	ANNAT JAIN	PAYARD INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL2005PTC144008	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47088	6701562	AARTI SARIN	PAYARD INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL2005PTC144008	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47089	3430070	ABDUL NAUSHAD	PAYCOMMERCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011FTC215996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47090	2881779	PANKAJ PANDEY	PAYONA IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47091	2994776	YOJNA PANDEY	PAYONA IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47092	2219768	VIKASH KUMAR	PAYOSOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47093	2219834	TARIQ KHAN	PAYOSOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47094	2220533	PALLAVI SHARMA	PAYOSOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47095	2793954	PUSHP LATA	PB ELECTRO IRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2010PTC204305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47096	2921500	BHIM SINGH	PB ELECTRO IRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2010PTC204305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47097	5155161	NEELAM CHOUHAN	PB SQUARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC229923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47098	5155181	POOJA DIXIT	PB SQUARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC229923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47099	1000005	BELA JUNEJA	PBI ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1997PTC088035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47100	1000027	PARVIN JUNEJA	PBI ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1997PTC088035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47101	5202816	ASHOK SINGH	PBM WONDER TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47102	5202826	PAWAN KUMAR	PBM WONDER TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC232406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47103	3617598	UGRESH	PBN MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2011PTC226864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47104	3617649	RAMESH MANDAL	PBN MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2011PTC226864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47105	1794012	SHYAM BHARDWAJ	PBNK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150042	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47106	1831099	PARVEEN BHARDWAJ	PBNK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150042	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47107	1357836	PARVINDER SAWHNEY	PBP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC144918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47108	1550302	BANPREET KOHLI	PBP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC144918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47109	1878378	PRABHJOT SAHNI	PBP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC144918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47110	3477110	INDAL KUMAR	PC - SERIES MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100HR2011PTC043054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47111	3478583	PHOOL KUMAR	PC - SERIES MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100HR2011PTC043054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47112	2622132	HARSHAD GALGALE	PC 247 SUPPORT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47113	3572868	AMIT DEWAN	PC 247 SUPPORT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47114	5127001	REENA SRIVASTAVA	PC 247 SUPPORT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47115	5172554	SUMIT JOSHI	PC 247 SUPPORT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC232160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47116	3457560	RAHISUDDIN SAIFI	PC CONSTRUCTIONS INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC217411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47117	7412552	AYAN ALAMGIR	PC CONSTRUCTIONS INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC217411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47118	7412891	MOHD KHAN	PC CONSTRUCTIONS INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC217411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47119	7455403	ROHAN KUMAR	PC CONSTRUCTIONS INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC217411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47120	7455414	DEEPAK PETER	PC CONSTRUCTIONS INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC217411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47121	5251443	AJAY KHARB	PC PROFICIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2012PTC045768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47122	5251446	NITIN GOEL	PC PROFICIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2012PTC045768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47123	5251451	NITIN WASON	PC PROFICIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2012PTC045768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47124	3413016	PANKAJ KUMAR	PC SECURITIES AND INFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC216154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47125	3413018	CHANDAN KUMAR	PC SECURITIES AND INFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC216154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47126	5335530	JATIN LAMBA	PC SUPPORT AND CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2012PTC240385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47127	5335548	GAGAN LAMBA	PC SUPPORT AND CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2012PTC240385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47128	5325900	AVANISH VASUDEVAN	PC SWATS TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47129	5325944	JAYANT BHATIA	PC SWATS TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47130	3032612	SHISHIR VERMA	PC VIRUS CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47131	5291381	SANDEEP	PC VIRUS CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47132	3607272	SANJEEV AGGARWAL	PCA REALTORS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC234331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47133	5231569	RAJEEV AGGARWAL	PCA REALTORS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC234331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47134	2839646	SHAFIQ PATEL	PCJ METALS & STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2012PTC239178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47135	5189575	MOHIT CHAURASIA	PCJ METALS & STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2012PTC239178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47136	3614705	PRAMOD NAWANI	PCN INTEGRATED GEOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47137	3615799	CHANDA SHARMA	PCN INTEGRATED GEOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47138	5185687	USHA NAWANI	PCN INTEGRATED GEOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC231226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47139	835301	GAURAV MAHAJAN	PCR DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2003PTC119671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47140	936263	VISHAL MAHAJAN	PCR DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2003PTC119671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47141	1005499	AMIT SHARMA	PCS INFRASTRUCTURE & EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47142	590029	NEERAJ PANDEY	PCS INFRASTRUCTURE & EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47143	590101	SUNIL CHITARA	PCS INFRASTRUCTURE & EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47144	3460307	ANADI RASTOGI	PCTECHIEZ SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC216968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47145	3460316	ARPIT PAL	PCTECHIEZ SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC216968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47146	5283082	ROHIT	PCTECHSQUAD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012PTC046283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47147	6629483	SANDHYA DEVI	PCTECHSQUAD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012PTC046283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47148	6666659	RAM KUMAR	PCTECHSQUAD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012PTC046283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47149	1794216	PRASHANT GUPTA	PCV INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207892	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47150	2758429	ALOK SHARMA	PCV INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207892	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47151	289123	JAGMOHAN SETH	PCV INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207892	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47152	1117366	RAHUL JUNEJA	PCV REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC222198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47153	3472681	KARAAN JUNEJA	PCV REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC222198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47154	3026086	RAJESH MITTAL	PD INTERIORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36103DL2010PTC203157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47155	3026092	YASHU KHANDELWAL	PD INTERIORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36103DL2010PTC203157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47156	5327758	ADITYA MAHENDRU	PD RESORTS & SUITESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC046974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47157	5327766	NIKHIL DUA	PD RESORTS & SUITESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2012PTC046974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47158	5256470	DEVESH KUMAR	P-DELTA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47159	5256471	NITIN YADAV	P-DELTA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47160	5256472	NEETU SINGH	P-DELTA CONSULTING ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47161	2210006	PISTA DEVI	PDS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47162	2210009	HITESH SHARMA	PDS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47163	3575333	DEEPAK SINGH	PDS TECHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47164	3614618	RAJESH SINGH	PDS TECHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47165	5261753	RAVINDER KUMAR	PEAGLE EDU SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80220DL2012PTC235600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47166	5261769	ANDALAM PRAHALAD	PEAGLE EDU SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80220DL2012PTC235600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47167	5234898	GURU RANA	PEAK BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47168	6536219	SUNIL NAGAR	PEAK BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47169	2100065	PANKAJ THAPAR	PEAK CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC212377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47170	2727603	NEHA THAPAR	PEAK CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC212377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47171	623105	RAJBIR SINGH	PEAK CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2011PLC212377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47172	2105440	NARENDER KUMAR	PEAK FASHIONS LIMITED	U18101DL2011PLC222360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47173	562266	ANITA DUHAN	PEAK FASHIONS LIMITED	U18101DL2011PLC222360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47174	623105	RAJBIR SINGH	PEAK FASHIONS LIMITED	U18101DL2011PLC222360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47175	2100065	PANKAJ THAPAR	PEAK FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC210470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47176	2105440	NARENDER KUMAR	PEAK FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC210470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47177	3297715	NAIYAR ALAM	PEAK FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC210470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47178	2100065	PANKAJ THAPAR	PEAK FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2010PTC211209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47179	2105440	NARENDER KUMAR	PEAK FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2010PTC211209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47180	5275602	RAJESH CHAUHAN	PEAK HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC211310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47181	950556	AJAY TOMAR	PEAK HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC211310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47182	3556010	SATISH BENIWAL	PEAK PERFORMANCE BIO ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47183	3573974	NARENDER SINGH	PEAK PERFORMANCE BIO ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47184	3376069	GIRISH ANAND	PEAK15 TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47185	3376156	ASHOK KAPOOR	PEAK15 TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47186	7780453	SANTOSH KUMAR	PEAK15 TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47187	7780838	SHUBHAM JAIN	PEAK15 TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC214178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47188	2100065	PANKAJ THAPAR	PEAKTODAY PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC210468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47189	2105440	NARENDER KUMAR	PEAKTODAY PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC210468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47190	3297722	ABHISHEK TALWAR	PEAKTODAY PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC210468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47191	3621740	URMILA	PEAL CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2012PTC234939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47192	6598762	OM SHARMA	PEAL CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2012PTC234939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47193	5194371	RICHARD ARTHUR ROSE	PEARCEMAYFIELD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012FTC235730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47194	5194373	PATRICK MICHAEL MAYFIELD	PEARCEMAYFIELD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012FTC235730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47195	3352250	GAGAN MEHRA	PEARL ADS & PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213997	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47196	3352261	MEERA SATPATHY	PEARL ADS & PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213997	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47197	6935188	MUNISH MEHRA	PEARL ADS & PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213997	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47198	7170134	TARUN MEHRA	PEARL ADS & PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213997	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47199	5321829	AMIT	PEARL ARANYA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC240205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47200	6816973	DEEPAK	PEARL ARANYA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC240205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47201	2143567	NEERAJ KUMAR	PEARL DIGITECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC177397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47202	2143578	VINOD KUMAR	PEARL DIGITECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC177397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47203	5266190	AKMAL KHAN	PEARL EXIM TRADE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC237024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47204	5266194	DANISH KHAN	PEARL EXIM TRADE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC237024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47205	3084183	AJAY SHARMA	PEARL EXPOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2011PTC041879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47206	3307206	SARITA BHARGAV	PEARL EXPOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2011PTC041879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47207	1962576	PRATIMA SRIVASTAV	PEARL INSTACOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC145910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47208	6675547	RASHMI SRIVASTVA	PEARL INSTACOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC145910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47209	2579537	AVINASH SOOD	PEARL INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL1998PTC092769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47210	2579560	VARSHA SOOD	PEARL INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL1998PTC092769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47211	2602058	SATYA RAO	PEARL MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U19110DL2009PTC196005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47212	2649411	JASBIR SINGH	PEARL MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U19110DL2009PTC196005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47213	2400077	PARVESH KHURANIA	PEARL RICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC200874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47214	2860956	RAJ BALA	PEARL RICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC200874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47215	3454622	SATPAL SINGH	PEARL SECURITY AND MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2011PTC042484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47216	3455077	SUDHIR SINGH	PEARL SECURITY AND MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2011PTC042484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47217	1037067	RAJ GUPTA	PEARL STEEL FABRICATORS AND ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29190DL1981PTC012583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47218	1606215	GAYATRI GUPTA	PEARL STEEL FABRICATORS AND ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29190DL1981PTC012583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47219	3598598	PINKI THAPA	PEARL VALLEY INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC210775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47220	6382710	MAHESH GUPTA	PEARL VALLEY INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC210775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47221	246418	ANU KAUSHIK	PEARL WEARS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC021484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47222	246438	ABHISHEK KAUSHIK	PEARL WEARS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC021484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47223	2811368	SATYANSHU KUMAR	PEARLS INFOSOURCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC219613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47224	3475962	RAJAN SINGH	PEARLS INFOSOURCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC219613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47225	27608	KANWALJIT TOOR	PEARLS MIHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC217403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47226	511836	HARJINDER BHANGOO	PEARLS MIHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC217403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47227	5302949	PAUL BRINSMEAD	PEARLS MIHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC217403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47228	5302986	PETER MADRERS	PEARLS MIHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC217403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47229	7162272	YOGESH NAGAR	PEBBLES BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206682	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47230	7166207	SHYAMVEER SINGH	PEBBLES BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206682	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47231	7591876	RAKA NAGAR	PEBBLES BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206682	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47232	1179466	PUNEET GUPTA	PEC SOLAR GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2012PTC045972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47233	3266599	VIKAS UTREJA	PEC SOLAR GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2012PTC045972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47234	2847689	SEEMA ANAND	PECHERSK METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2010PTC199508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47235	2863072	SUNIL ANAND	PECHERSK METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2010PTC199508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47236	6382823	MANOJ KUMAR	PECULIAR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47237	6386265	KANWALJEET SINGH	PECULIAR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC209354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47238	2624098	BHARAT KUMAR	PEE AR FLEET MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC189956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47239	2624111	GOVIND RAO	PEE AR FLEET MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC189956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47240	2827555	NIVEDITA GUPTA	PEER RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2010PTC039925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47241	2827558	SHIVANI PARASHER	PEER RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2010PTC039925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47242	2827573	BIBHA SINGH	PEER RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2010PTC039925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47243	2128421	GURNAM SINGH	PEERLESS PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC219669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47244	3507976	AMAR SINGH	PEERLESS PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC219669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47245	1821410	PANKAJ SHARMA	PEEVEE NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC170170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47246	1826029	SEEMA SHARMA	PEEVEE NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC170170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47247	2193847	VINOD KUMAR	PEEVEE NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC170170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47248	5103606	NARENDER KUMAR	PEGASIO IT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47249	5103613	GURMIT SINGH	PEGASIO IT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC226878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47250	1935832	MANOJ JAIN	PEGASUS DATASOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC147740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47251	1935851	SIDDHARTH ARORA	PEGASUS DATASOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC147740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47252	1911079	SMITA YADAV	PEGASUS GUARDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2006PTC144654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47253	1911125	AJAY YADAV	PEGASUS GUARDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2006PTC144654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47254	2587901	SUNIL CHAUHAN	PEGASUS INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC239215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47255	5322065	KUNAL CHAUHAN	PEGASUS INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC239215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47256	2752601	VIJAY PANDEY	PEHCHAAN GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC129958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47257	2852547	RANJIT BASURI	PEHCHAAN GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC129958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47258	2469108	JITENDER	PELF MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47259	2488996	BALBIR SINGH	PELF MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47260	2222827	VANDANA SINGH	PELICAN FOODS AND BEVERAGES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15317DL2005PTC135174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47261	2222878	PRANJILA SINGH	PELICAN FOODS AND BEVERAGES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15317DL2005PTC135174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47262	1615904	VIKASH CHAND	PELICAN INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2011PTC222667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47263	3549221	ASEEM MAHESHWARI	PELICAN INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2011PTC222667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47264	1946450	SAURAB KHANAL	PELO MENS FASHION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17124DL2007PTC172023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47265	3202853	SNEHI SHARMA	PELO MENS FASHION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17124DL2007PTC172023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47266	1357600	RAJESH YADAV	PEMA CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC127336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47267	1479049	OM YADAV	PEMA CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC127336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47268	163131	OM YADAV	PEMA CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC127336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47269	163164	RAJESH YADAV	PEMA CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC127336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47270	7162257	HARENDRA JATAV	PEMA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207416	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47271	7162268	GAURAV KUMAR	PEMA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207416	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47272	1883786	PRAGYA AGGARWAL	PEMPRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47273	762764	RAM AGGARWAL	PEMPRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47274	762783	MADHU AGGARWAL	PEMPRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47275	762793	PEEYUSH AGGARWAL	PEMPRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47276	1870895	RAJIV MEHTA	PENCHANT FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47277	1870922	RASHMI MEHTA	PENCHANT FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47278	2734119	SUBODH SINGH	PENDIT FASHION EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47279	2857796	BIVA BULGANI	PENDIT FASHION EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47280	2837914	ANJANA SINGH	PENDITS FASHION APPAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18100DL2009PTC193569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47281	2956801	YASH PAL	PENDITS FASHION APPAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18100DL2009PTC193569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47282	694540	SANJAY SINGH	PENDITS FASHION APPAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18100DL2009PTC193569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47283	2571109	ANAND GANGWANI	PENDITS FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC188978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47284	426863	MANOJ SINHA	PENDITS FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC188978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47285	5195898	TARUN	PENIEL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC229947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47286	5317245	MUKESH GOSWAMI	PENIEL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC229947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47287	6537863	NAVEEN GUPTA	PENIEL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC229947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47288	2119620	RAJ RANI	PENTA INFOTECH SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC124737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47289	1031207	MANCHERY RAMACHANDRAN	PENTA INSURANCE CORPORATE AGENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67200DL2004PTC126527	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47290	540703	PROBASH SEN	PENTA INSURANCE CORPORATE AGENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67200DL2004PTC126527	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47291	2459251	YOGESH BAHADUR	PENTACLE ENERGY & INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2009PTC194879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47292	2500687	SUNITA BAHADUR	PENTACLE ENERGY & INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2009PTC194879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47293	1489226	RAJENDER SHARMA	PENTACLE PURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15137DL2007PTC164274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47294	1491448	ABHISHEK MAZUMDAR	PENTACLE PURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15137DL2007PTC164274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47295	3008566	AJAY HANDA	PENTAD EXPERT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC207961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47296	3008600	BHARAT RAWAT	PENTAD EXPERT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC207961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47297	3008623	SANDEEP ACHARYA	PENTAD EXPERT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC207961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47298	3008643	SANJAY JOSHI	PENTAD EXPERT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC207961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47299	3614770	YOGESH BANSAL	PENTAGON PLUMBING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47300	3614773	AKHAYA MOHANTY	PENTAGON PLUMBING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47301	6541237	VISWESWARAN VISHWANATHAN	PENTAIR THERMAL MANAGEMENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC172699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47302	7283177	MANAS PANDA	PENTAIR THERMAL MANAGEMENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC172699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47303	327587	ANIL BACHANI	PENTAQA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47304	5172870	ALOK SHARMA	PENTAQA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47305	5172877	RAJESHWAR SHARMA	PENTAQA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC233548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47306	1745456	SANJEEV BHASIN	PENWELL TRADERS LIMITED(TFR.CO.FROMPUNJAB TO NCT OF DELHI)HI)	U74899DL1984PLC073472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47307	1751228	ANIL GHAYEE	PENWELL TRADERS LIMITED(TFR.CO.FROMPUNJAB TO NCT OF DELHI)HI)	U74899DL1984PLC073472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47308	6919382	SHASH MISTRI	PENWELL TRADERS LIMITED(TFR.CO.FROMPUNJAB TO NCT OF DELHI)HI)	U74899DL1984PLC073472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47309	935886	NITIN KOHLI	PENWELL TRADERS LIMITED(TFR.CO.FROMPUNJAB TO NCT OF DELHI)HI)	U74899DL1984PLC073472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47310	2024394	AMIT AGGARWAL	PENZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2012PTC236185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47311	680710	SHUMS SOOMAR	PENZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2012PTC236185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47312	7162257	HARENDRA JATAV	PEONY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47313	7162268	GAURAV KUMAR	PEONY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47314	1061817	KALU JAIN	PEOPLE ENERGY ORGANIZATIONN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47315	2960503	DILIP SINGH	PEOPLE ENERGY ORGANIZATIONN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC230275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47316	2978990	AMIYA SETU	PEOPLE INFOFOT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47317	2978994	ANURAAG BHARGAVA	PEOPLE INFOFOT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47318	641997	THOMAS RISSMAN	PEOPLE INFOFOT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47319	5202258	MANISH SINGH	PEOPLE N PEOPLE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC232328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47320	5202261	NEERAJ KISHORE	PEOPLE N PEOPLE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC232328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47321	5202264	RAKESH KUMAR	PEOPLE N PEOPLE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC232328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47322	1655580	PRADEEP KUMAR	PEOPLE PLANET STAFFING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC169805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47323	1785333	HITESH KUMAR	PEOPLE PLANET STAFFING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC169805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47324	5121358	RANJITH RAMACHANDRAN	PEOPLE VIEW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47325	5122061	VRINDA BANSAL	PEOPLE VIEW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47326	5138026	NAND PUROHIT	PEOPLE VOICE FOR RIGHTS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC229027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47327	5138039	VIGYA GUPTA	PEOPLE VOICE FOR RIGHTS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC229027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47328	2996315	NANDITA GHOSH	PEOPLEHUB COMMUNIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC202268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47329	2996322	NARENDER SINGH	PEOPLEHUB COMMUNIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC202268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47330	2108611	ASHOK SRINIVASAN	PEOPLE'S ARCHIVE (EDUCATION INDUSTRY AND THE ARTS)	U80302DL1998NPL091481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47331	2108636	AMRIT SRINIVASAN	PEOPLE'S ARCHIVE (EDUCATION INDUSTRY AND THE ARTS)	U80302DL1998NPL091481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47332	3107406	SHWETA PUNJ	PEOPLES INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47333	3107422	HINDOL SENGUPTA	PEOPLES INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC208651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47334	1481650	VIVEK BEHL	PEOPLEWISE HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47335	1481700	MANISH KATHURIA	PEOPLEWISE HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47336	1213377	RAKESH GANDHI	PEPIN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2005PTC132645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47337	2926138	SHEKHAR CHANDER	PEPIN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2005PTC132645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47338	1151808	GAURAV GUPTA	PEPLO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC208793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47339	3058768	MITHLESH GUPTA	PEPLO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC208793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47340	1936380	PATRICIA DEL CARMEN PIMIANTA FERNANDEZ	PEPPER EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47341	1936531	KUSUM BISHT	PEPPER EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47342	181612	GAGAN SUNEJA	PEPPER TREE ENTERTAINMENT & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC222772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47343	3393358	GAURAV SUNEJA	PEPPER TREE ENTERTAINMENT & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC222772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47344	3560910	BADAL KWATRA	PEPPER TREE ENTERTAINMENT & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC222772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47345	231621	KAPIL VARMA	PEPPER TREE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC161350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47346	231745	RAMA VARMA	PEPPER TREE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC161350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47347	2550071	SHEKHAR VERMA	PEPSONS CHIT FUNDS PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1995PTC032724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47348	791704	MOHINDER KUMAR	PEPSONS CHIT FUNDS PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1995PTC032724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47349	3360104	PETER KOLCHINSKY	PERA HEALTH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011FTC222520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47350	3360107	RAKSHIT SHARMA	PERA HEALTH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011FTC222520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47351	2842624	MANOJ PIPLANI	PERCENTAGE FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2009PTC039826	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47352	2858533	ANJALI DHARAM	PERCENTAGE FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2009PTC039826	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47353	1704866	VIVEK BAHL	PERCEPT INFRA TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47354	3055069	AMBIKA BAHL	PERCEPT INFRA TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47355	3365178	JAFFER MOHAMED	PEREGRINE AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2011PTC212476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47356	3365244	FEMINA MUKKATH ABOOBACKER	PEREGRINE AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2011PTC212476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47357	6712694	DEEWAKAR SRIVASTV	PEREGRINE PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC188627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47358	7713645	ANKUR VARMA	PEREGRINE PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC188627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47359	805217	JOGINDER SINGH	PEREGRINE PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC188627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47360	927705	KARTAR SINGH	PEREGRINE PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC188627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47361	3019817	RUCHIR JAISWAL	PERFECT AIM MULTISERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC213518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47362	3024904	POONAM SRIVASTAVA	PERFECT AIM MULTISERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC213518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47363	3636658	BALRAJ SINGH	PERFECT ANIMAL BREEDING & RESEARCH FARMPRIVATE LIMITED	U01200HR2011PTC044318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47364	3636660	SUNITA BENIWAL	PERFECT ANIMAL BREEDING & RESEARCH FARMPRIVATE LIMITED	U01200HR2011PTC044318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47365	3064311	SANJAY DALAL	PERFECT BIKES PRIVATE LIMITED	U35111DL2010PTC203944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47366	3069114	NIRAJ DALAL	PERFECT BIKES PRIVATE LIMITED	U35111DL2010PTC203944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47367	2386121	VIKAS CHAUHAN	PERFECT CARE PHYSIOTHERAPY ANDREHABILITATION PRIVATE LIMITEDTE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC185371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47368	2399241	RAVI PANDEY	PERFECT CARE PHYSIOTHERAPY ANDREHABILITATION PRIVATE LIMITEDTE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC185371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47369	2031095	NAVPREET SINGH	PERFECT CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC174129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47370	2031122	HARPAL SINGH	PERFECT CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC174129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47371	3571990	KAUSHIK MITRA	PERFECT DESTINY MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC222826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47372	3572031	ASHUTOSH DEVWANSHI	PERFECT DESTINY MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC222826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47373	5247622	MAHESH BHARDWAJ	PERFECT DOCUMENTATION & PROPERTYCONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC235224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47374	5247625	SARDAR SINGH	PERFECT DOCUMENTATION & PROPERTYCONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC235224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47375	2023413	GURPREET SODHI	PERFECT ENGINEERS CONSULTANTS &CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U31908DL2010PTC199792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47376	2195305	HARMEET SINGH	PERFECT ENGINEERS CONSULTANTS &CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U31908DL2010PTC199792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47377	2805879	BALBIR SINGH	PERFECT ENGINEERS CONSULTANTS &CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U31908DL2010PTC199792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47378	1357167	RAMAKANT	PERFECT FEATURES PVT. LTD.	U32201DL1995PTC064103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47379	959691	CHITRA GARG	PERFECT FEATURES PVT. LTD.	U32201DL1995PTC064103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47380	1408090	ATUL KALRA	PERFECT FUTURE SALES COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47381	464157	SATISH KALRA	PERFECT FUTURE SALES COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47382	464235	KRISHAN KALRA	PERFECT FUTURE SALES COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47383	464274	VIKAS KALRA	PERFECT FUTURE SALES COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47384	3209667	SUSHIL KUMAR	PERFECT GAS FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2004PTC129750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47385	3209761	SUBHASH SHARMA	PERFECT GAS FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2004PTC129750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47386	410701	SATYENDRA SRIVASTAVA	PERFECT GREEN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC240881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47387	5105345	AMJAD KHAN	PERFECT GREEN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC240881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47388	5350973	ABHISHEK GOSWAMI	PERFECT GREEN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC240881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47389	5227756	SONAM SINGH	PERFECT GROWTH PROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC233216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47390	5227761	NARESH KUMAR	PERFECT GROWTH PROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC233216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47391	5173697	PREMA UPADHYAY	PERFECT IMPACT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC232004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47392	5173698	RITURAJ VERMA	PERFECT IMPACT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC232004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47393	1760246	KULDEEP TANWAR	PERFECT INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC181551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47394	1821363	SUNITA TANWAR	PERFECT INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC181551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47395	440288	SEEMA GUPTA	PERFECT JOB NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL1999PTC102195	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47396	526814	MAYANK GUPTA	PERFECT JOB NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL1999PTC102195	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47397	3438437	SIDDHARTH CHATTERJEE	PERFECT JOURNEY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC216997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47398	3450430	MAHESH CHATTERJI	PERFECT JOURNEY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC216997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47399	1777500	RAJINDER SINGH	PERFECT LIMOUSINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2009PTC039194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47400	1777514	PREETI BANSAL	PERFECT LIMOUSINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2009PTC039194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47401	1712843	ARVIND YADAV	PERFECT LOGICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC168854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47402	1712869	MOHD YUSUF	PERFECT LOGICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC168854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47403	1712905	SYEDATALAT RIZVI	PERFECT LOGICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC168854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47404	2658590	ASIF KHAN	PERFECT MARKETING SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47405	2673310	RIAZUDDIN MOHD	PERFECT MARKETING SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47406	2817592	ARPAN HALDAR	PERFECT MARKETING SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47407	2544036	RAMESH KUMAR	PERFECT PEST CONTROL AND ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47408	2555123	BRIJMALA KRISHAN	PERFECT PEST CONTROL AND ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47409	1575830	SUNIL KUMAR	PERFECT REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47410	2789531	VISHAL KUMAR	PERFECT REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47411	3623827	DINESH KUMAR	PERFECT REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47412	57227	YOGESH GOEL	PERFECT REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47413	57451	DIVESH GOEL	PERFECT REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47414	2644554	YATINDER SHARMA	PERFECT TEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47415	2644568	KAVITA SHARMA	PERFECT TEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47416	2297847	AJIT KHATRI	PERFECT TESTING LABORATORY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47417	5289371	RITURAJ SINGH	PERFECT TESTING LABORATORY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47418	5290185	AJAY KUMAR	PERFECT TESTING LABORATORY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC238103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47419	356330	DHEERAJ GOEL	PERFECT TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC150884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47420	356372	GUNJAN GOEL	PERFECT TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC150884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47421	185472	PRADIP CHANDA	PERFECT TRANSACTIONPROCESSING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47422	185504	PRAVIN SANGAL	PERFECT TRANSACTIONPROCESSING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47423	2418011	SWETA CHANDRA	PERFECT WEALTH MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC186238	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47424	2446391	MUKESH JHA	PERFECT WEALTH MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC186238	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47425	125744	RAVINDER SINGH	PERFECTION BUILDERSAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70104DL2006PTC152742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47426	125763	ARVINDER KAUR	PERFECTION BUILDERSAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70104DL2006PTC152742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47427	1475371	HARNEK SINGH	PERFECTION HOMEBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47428	537787	SARWAN KUMAR	PERFECTION HOMEBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47429	2127600	PANKAJ PRAKASH	PERFECTIONIST CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47430	2127687	VIJAY GIRI	PERFECTIONIST CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47431	6791838	RAMYA KRISHNA	PERFECTPRICE EXPOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC210019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47432	6791849	SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH	PERFECTPRICE EXPOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC210019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47433	228300	TEG SANDHU	PERFEXA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC127877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47434	6444813	HARBANS SANDHU	PERFEXA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC127877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47435	228300	TEG SANDHU	PERFEXA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC116947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47436	6444813	HARBANS SANDHU	PERFEXA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC116947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47437	2503868	SAHDEV KUMAR	PERFORMANCE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47438	2507186	RAJEEV SINGH	PERFORMANCE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47439	2503868	SAHDEV KUMAR	PERFORMANCE SYSTEM POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29254DL2009PTC189357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47440	2507186	RAJEEV SINGH	PERFORMANCE SYSTEM POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29254DL2009PTC189357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47441	2141496	SHISHIR GUPTA	PERFORMETICS KNOWLEDGE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC188560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47442	2141503	RINNI GUPTA	PERFORMETICS KNOWLEDGE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC188560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47443	5140490	HANUMAN JAIN	PERIDOT TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC231090	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47444	5140508	RAJAT JAIN	PERIDOT TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC231090	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47445	5148744	MAMTA GANGWAL	PERIHELION ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300HR2010PTC040398	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47446	6857501	PRATIK PODDAR	PERIHELION ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300HR2010PTC040398	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47447	1889193	RAJBIKRAM NAYAR	PERIHELION SOLAR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2010PTC040932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47448	2467391	RANJITA NAYAR	PERIHELION SOLAR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2010PTC040932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47449	3277548	MOHD AHMED	PERIPHERY EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC212285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47450	3283867	VIVEK JHA	PERIPHERY EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC212285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47451	2316371	ABHISHEK CHANDAN	PERITO HR SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2009PTC186380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47452	2330903	VISSHAKHA SHRI PRAKASH	PERITO HR SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2009PTC186380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47453	1183866	SUSHEEL DHINGRA	PERKY SOUND PRIVATELIMITED	U51505DL1997PTC086629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47454	1537659	DHARAM PAL	PERKY SOUND PRIVATELIMITED	U51505DL1997PTC086629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47455	847455	UMESH AGGARWAL	PERKY SOUND PRIVATELIMITED	U51505DL1997PTC086629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47456	847788	VIKAS AGGARWAL	PERKY SOUND PRIVATELIMITED	U51505DL1997PTC086629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47457	2557874	HEINRICH JOHANNES	PERMANENT MINERAL COATINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC189262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47458	480372	MAHESH BHATIJA	PERMANENT MINERAL COATINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC189262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47459	3381330	CHANDER PANDEY	PEROXIDE PEST CONTROL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC215255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47460	3399986	SURESH CHAND	PEROXIDE PEST CONTROL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC215255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47461	7162257	HARENDRA JATAV	PERRY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC206665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47462	7162268	GAURAV KUMAR	PERRY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC206665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47463	204829	KULBIR SINGH	PERSISTENT SENTINELINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72502DL2012PTC235685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47464	5219859	JEFFREY HICKS	PERSISTENT SENTINELINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72502DL2012PTC235685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47465	3557572	DINESH KUMAR	PERSONA CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26933DL2011PTC227484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47466	3595383	TARUN BHATI	PERSONA CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26933DL2011PTC227484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47467	3595389	VIKASH	PERSONA CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26933DL2011PTC227484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47468	3595418	VARUN TULI	PERSONA CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26933DL2011PTC227484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47469	5166056	UTKARSH GUPTA	PERSONAL GRAPHICS AND ADVERTISER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC132690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47470	889429	MADAN PAURIYAL	PERSONAL GRAPHICS AND ADVERTISER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC132690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47471	2343494	RAJIV MONGA	PERSONNE QUEST CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47472	427371	SANJEEV SINGH	PERSONNE QUEST CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47473	427496	EKTA UPADHYAY	PERSONNE QUEST CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47474	631319	SUMIT CHAKRAVARTY	PERSPECTIVE PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1962PTC003867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47475	631326	GARGI CHAKRAVARTY	PERSPECTIVE PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1962PTC003867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47476	484245	BHANUPRAKASH VYASH	PERVASIVE CONVERGENCE SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC228090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47477	5113531	ABHISHEK VYAS	PERVASIVE CONVERGENCE SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC228090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47478	2148331	VIKAS SHARMA	PERVI MOBILE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC180005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47479	589298	RAJIV KHANNA	PERVI MOBILE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC180005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47480	3462879	RAHUL ROY	PEST CONTROL INNOVATIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47481	3470659	BHAWNA SHASHI	PEST CONTROL INNOVATIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47482	5256841	GAUTAM ROY	PEST CONTROL INNOVATIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC216771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47483	2084184	ANIL KHANNA	PETALS CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2009PTC188210	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47484	2084191	MAHESH KUMAR	PETALS CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2009PTC188210	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47485	2311558	PUJA BAJAJ	PETALS CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2009PTC188210	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47486	2378715	TULSI LEEKHA	PETER ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC185513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47487	865190	RAJ PETER	PETER ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC185513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47488	2235466	BAKSHI RAM	PETER HUDSON RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2008PTC038166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47489	2235477	VIJESH YADAV	PETER HUDSON RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2008PTC038166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47490	2284609	SNEHA BAKSHIRAM	PETER HUDSON RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2008PTC038166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47491	2324543	GAURAV MISHRA	PETER TWEED TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47492	2324663	SMITA SINHA	PETER TWEED TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47493	2372322	VINITA MISHRA	PETER TWEED TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47494	1167067	SATWANT SINGH	PETER(S) INDIA PVT LTD	U74899DL1952PTC002181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47495	932059	JASKARAN SINGH	PETER(S) INDIA PVT LTD	U74899DL1952PTC002181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47496	997599	JAIPAL SINGH	PETER(S) INDIA PVT LTD	U74899DL1952PTC002181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47497	3584253	SHAJI PETER	PETER'S TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC223101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47498	3584257	PRAJNA PETER	PETER'S TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC223101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47499	3621424	KARL HEINZ WERNER KLOHS	PETIG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC227986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47500	3621433	HANS JOACHIM KUSTNER	PETIG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC227986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47501	5262256	ARUN MENON	PETLABS 360 SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85195DL2012PTC237540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47502	5262263	MINI MENON	PETLABS 360 SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85195DL2012PTC237540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47503	1005967	VINITHA PILLAI	PETREL COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47504	3064394	AVINESH AGARWAL	PETREL COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47505	3076552	NIKHIL NAIR	PETREL COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47506	3087182	NITIN NAIR	PETREL COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47507	361787	RAJ MOHAN VELAYUDHAN PILLAI	PETREL COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47508	5166415	RAHUL KUMAR	PETREL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47509	5167507	RAVI KUMAR	PETREL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47510	2688357	NARESH KUMAR	PETREL MULTISERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC039279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47511	2688360	LAKHVINDER SINGH	PETREL MULTISERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC039279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47512	492777	SANJAY KUMAR	PETROL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC176440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47513	492809	SUNIL KUMAR	PETROL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC176440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47514	1501377	SANDEEP KALHAN	PETS R US SUPPLIES & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52209DL2010PTC207566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47515	3524896	ANU KALHAN	PETS R US SUPPLIES & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52209DL2010PTC207566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47516	1335848	NAMRATA ARORA	PETULA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC163872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47517	1335853	PRAVEEN KUMAR	PETULA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC163872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47518	2261938	JASMIN SINGH	PEVONIA LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2011PTC215458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47519	636585	FATEHJUNG SINGH	PEVONIA LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2011PTC215458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47520	2261938	JASMIN SINGH	PEVONIA SPA CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2006PTC150896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47521	3023969	KAMALJIT	PEVONIA SPA CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2006PTC150896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47522	636585	FATEHJUNG SINGH	PEVONIA SPA CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2006PTC150896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47523	2261938	JASMIN SINGH	PEVONIA SPA MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC155830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47524	2553382	AMAN BHANDARI	PEVONIA SPA MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC155830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47525	412292	NITIN GUPTA	PEVONIA SPA MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC155830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47526	636585	FATEHJUNG SINGH	PEVONIA SPA MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC155830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47527	2261938	JASMIN SINGH	PEVONIA WELLNESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC217086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47528	636585	FATEHJUNG SINGH	PEVONIA WELLNESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC217086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47529	5321673	RAMESH TOSHNIWAL	PFALCON HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC240108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47530	5327038	PRIYANKA YADAV	PFALCON HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC240108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47531	2354295	LALIT KUMAR	PFM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2008PTC038484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47532	2354297	RAKESH KUMAR	PFM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2008PTC038484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47533	2573674	UPENDRA GUPTA	PG NETBAZAAR WEB SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47534	2573692	PUSHPA GUPTA	PG NETBAZAAR WEB SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47535	3036064	MOHINDER SETHI	PGM PACKAGING MACHINERIES PRIVATELIMITED	U29195DL2010PTC204673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47536	3532716	GEETA SETHI	PGM PACKAGING MACHINERIES PRIVATELIMITED	U29195DL2010PTC204673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47537	2194026	GURMAIL SINGH	PH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47538	2236185	VIKRAMJEET SINGH	PH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47539	3009479	DINESH GARG	PHALANX MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC215541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47540	3074852	RASHIV GUPTA	PHALANX MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC215541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47541	3399266	SANJAY SOOD	PHALANX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC042502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47542	3462075	SIDHANT BHARDWAJ	PHALANX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC042502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47543	3463507	MANISH SINHA	PHALANX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC042502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47544	5215208	SACHIN KALRA	PHALANX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC042502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47545	5215217	PRATIK PANWAR	PHALANX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC042502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47546	1628398	UDO WAGNER	PHANTOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2007PTC166239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47547	1628424	SANDEEP BHATIA	PHANTOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2007PTC166239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47548	1687516	PAUL SCHREY	PHANTOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2007PTC166239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47549	231621	KAPIL VARMA	PHARMA INFOLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC107017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47550	231745	RAMA VARMA	PHARMA INFOLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC107017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47551	249073	RAM PANDEY	PHARMEX DRUGS (I) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1986PTC025656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47552	263454	SHIWA PANDEY	PHARMEX DRUGS (I) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1986PTC025656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47553	3484017	WASEEM RAJA	PHAROS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC218431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47554	3484080	VISHWA SINGH	PHAROS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC218431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47555	5171613	MAJID MANZOOR	PHAROS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2011PTC218431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47556	1578476	SOUMITRA GHOSH	PHC INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52310DL2012PTC234707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47557	852355	RAJENDRA SINGH TANWAR	PHC INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52310DL2012PTC234707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47558	1830573	KANWALDEV SRA	PHEONIX BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U00500HR2005PTC035843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47559	2051007	MANJIT GREWAL	PHEONIX BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U00500HR2005PTC035843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47560	2775025	HARSH KALRA	PHI GEOTECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC217407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47561	7033090	GULSHAN	PHI GEOTECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC217407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47562	1279446	NANDINI PATNAIK	PHI VENTURE SOLUTIONS AND CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47563	1797506	TONY THOMAS	PHI VENTURE SOLUTIONS AND CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47564	2474805	RAJESH AGGARWAL	PHILCO EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186536	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47565	2881742	SATINDER SINGH	PHILCO EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186536	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47566	2131190	MOHIT KUKREJA	PHILCO HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29305DL1999PTC098216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47567	2131221	AMIT KUKREJA	PHILCO HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29305DL1999PTC098216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47568	2044586	INDRANI GREWAL	PHILHARMONIC ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U00095HR2005PTC035802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47569	2045039	NIKHIL RAJ	PHILHARMONIC ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U00095HR2005PTC035802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47570	2200616	SHRIVARDHAN TRIVEDI	PHILHARMONIC ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U00095HR2005PTC035802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47571	2757477	GEORGE KURIAN	PHILIPPA KAYE TRAVEL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47572	2759868	PHILIPPA KAYE	PHILIPPA KAYE TRAVEL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47573	3185630	KENNEDY UGWUSIE	PHILKEN IMPORTS ANDEXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47574	5213563	PHILEMON CLIFFORD	PHILKEN IMPORTS ANDEXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47575	91962	VIMLA GUPTA	PHILLIP GUM CULTIVATION LIMITED	U51909DL2004PLC129561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47576	91964	VIPUL AMAR	PHILLIP GUM CULTIVATION LIMITED	U51909DL2004PLC129561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47577	91966	VINEET AMAR	PHILLIP GUM CULTIVATION LIMITED	U51909DL2004PLC129561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47578	2606754	SHYAM SETHI	PHLOX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC190195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47579	2606767	ASHOK KUMAR	PHLOX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC190195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47580	2833423	RAJINDER GOYAL	PHLOX HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47581	2833424	MANVINDER GOYAL	PHLOX HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47582	42515	TARUN KUMAR	PHLOX PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC075245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47583	7389499	DEVANAND SHARMA	PHLOX PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC075245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47584	2250469	SHAJI NARAYANAN	PHOENIX BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47585	2250503	VIDYADHARAN NARAYANAN	PHOENIX BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47586	3527616	ANSHUL GUPTA	PHOENIX DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2011PTC222088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47587	3527794	MANEESH GUPTA	PHOENIX DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2011PTC222088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47588	2823373	MONIKA SHARMA	PHOENIX IMMIGRATIONCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47589	2823392	SANJEEV SHARMA	PHOENIX IMMIGRATIONCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47590	2875960	SHAKUNTLA SHARMA	PHOENIX IMMIGRATIONCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47591	5236554	RUMESH WIRASINGHE	PHOENIX INDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012FTC236592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47592	5259471	RAJU CHANDIRAM	PHOENIX INDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012FTC236592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47593	1722541	RAJU MISHRA	PHOENIX RESEARCH & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC168902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47594	1722544	KUNAL MISHRA	PHOENIX RESEARCH & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC168902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47595	2988131	MUKESH NISHAD	PHOENIX UTILITY & FACILITY MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47596	3443887	SANJEEV GUPTA	PHOENIX UTILITY & FACILITY MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47597	3129594	AVNISH PHOGAAT	PHOGAAT TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51310DL2010PTC206361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47598	3201102	MONIKA PHOGAAT	PHOGAAT TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51310DL2010PTC206361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47599	3591587	MOHD ARIF	PHONEME PUBLISHERS AND DISTRIBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2011PTC224257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47600	3591590	SAPNA SARGAM	PHONEME PUBLISHERS AND DISTRIBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2011PTC224257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47601	3410579	HARENDER SINGH	PHOOLENDU CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47602	3410597	SATENDRA GUAJAR	PHOOLENDU CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC217925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47603	385093	MAHESH SHARMA	PHOOLWARI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47604	385154	ANITA SHARMA	PHOOLWARI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47605	2773137	DINESH MISHRA	PHOSPHOROUS TELCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2009PTC196884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47606	2773161	SANTOSH KUMAR	PHOSPHOROUS TELCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2009PTC196884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47607	2854436	BIPLESH THAKUR	PHOSPHOROUS TELCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2009PTC196884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47608	2632848	RAMESH BIMAL	PHOTON MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47609	5280843	VIKASH GUPTA	PHOTON MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC236707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47610	1113499	ABDUL ALAM	PHXX WEBLAUNCH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC172182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47611	2884855	MOHAMMAD ALAM	PHXX WEBLAUNCH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC172182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47612	1878791	NOOR ALAM	PHYLOGENY CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47613	2083539	POOJA SHARMA	PHYLOGENY CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47614	344794	SUNITA SHARMA	PHYSICIAN'S WEIGHT MANAGEMENT CENTRE PVT LTD	U74899DL1993PTC056603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47615	344832	KAMLA SHARMA	PHYSICIAN'S WEIGHT MANAGEMENT CENTRE PVT LTD	U74899DL1993PTC056603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47616	2332809	RAM KUMAR	PHYSICS STUDY CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC184809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47617	2368728	KAVITA PRAVESH	PHYSICS STUDY CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC184809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47618	5225103	GAURAV	PHYTO CURE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24247DL2012PTC235717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47619	5225151	VIJAY RATHORE	PHYTO CURE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24247DL2012PTC235717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47620	1362126	DEVINDRA RAMAUTARSING	PHYTO HEALTH PHARMAINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2004PTC128745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47621	2953096	RANJANA UPADHYAY	PHYTO HEALTH PHARMAINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2004PTC128745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47622	3114874	AMIYA UPADHAYAY	PHYTO HEALTH PHARMAINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2004PTC128745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47623	2254084	HAPPY KAMRA	PI CHI ORGANIC FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2008PTC181169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47624	2254098	SUNIL KUMAR	PI CHI ORGANIC FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2008PTC181169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47625	2254110	SUMIT VIJ	PI CHI ORGANIC FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2008PTC181169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47626	2208089	HARDAYAL KHARABANDA	PICADILLY BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1988PTC033250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47627	84447	SUNEER KUDSIA	PICADILLY BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1988PTC033250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47628	867021	JAGDISH SINGH	PICASSO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47629	1563756	KAPIL SHANKAR	PICASSO PRINT TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222HR2007PTC037238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47630	1563769	RAVI SHANKAR	PICASSO PRINT TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222HR2007PTC037238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47631	3313397	RAFFAELLO BROCCOLO	PICHON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47632	3313845	JENS WALTER	PICHON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC214038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47633	3502999	PURSHOTAM KUMAR	PICKLE NIGHT FOOD & BEVERAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC218395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47634	3503002	AMIT SINGH	PICKLE NIGHT FOOD & BEVERAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC218395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47635	3538472	TANUJ ARORA	PICKLES ANIMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2011PTC221473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47636	6473089	DEEPAK KIRAR	PICKLES ANIMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2011PTC221473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47637	1505561	CHEE KEONG CHUNG	PICO CONCEPTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007FTC168079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47638	1508914	ENG SENG ANG	PICO CONCEPTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007FTC168079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47639	3391612	KOK FAI THAM	PICO CONCEPTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007FTC168079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47640	1505561	CHEE KEONG CHUNG	PICO EVENT MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009FTC193329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47641	3391612	KOK FAI THAM	PICO EVENT MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009FTC193329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47642	5261413	NIRMALA	PICO HITECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47643	5261432	RAHUL SAINI	PICO HITECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC237176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47644	1193891	AMITABH CHATURVEDI	PICO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2007PTC158756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47645	408499	AJAY AGARWAL	PICO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2007PTC158756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47646	575543	NG GUAN	PICO INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL1993PTC052695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47647	575729	SADASIVAM GANESAN	PICO INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL1993PTC052695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47648	2667757	PANKAJ RASTOGI	PICTO PRINT PRIVATELIMITED	U21020DL2009PTC194116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47649	2667774	ARCHANA RASTOGI	PICTO PRINT PRIVATELIMITED	U21020DL2009PTC194116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47650	1555071	SANDEEP SHARMA	PICTORIAL TECHNICALTRAINING INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC189058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47651	1937254	MOHAN SINGH	PICTORIAL TECHNICALTRAINING INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC189058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47652	2043860	BHANWAR SINGH	PICTORIAL TECHNICALTRAINING INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC189058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47653	4676	VIJAYA JAIN	PICTORIAL TECHNICALTRAINING INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC189058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47654	3166547	SHALLU GARG	PICTUREBITE CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2010PTC211390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47655	461475	VISHAL BANSAL	PICTUREBITE CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2010PTC211390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47656	2687861	PANKAJ AGARWAL	PICTURESQUE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC238483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47657	2703552	PARVINDER SINGH	PICTURESQUE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC238483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47658	2952035	ANUP KUMAR	PIE AGRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47659	2952037	BABITA SANGWAN	PIE AGRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47660	32200	PUNEET JINDAL	PIE MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47661	3578667	GAURAV ARORA	PIE MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47662	396866	DEEPAK GOYAL	PIE MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC233600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47663	2295648	UMA UMREBI	PIE MULTILINGUAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47664	2362287	CHANDRAHAS SINGH	PIE MULTILINGUAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47665	2756593	VIJAY MOURYA	PIE XSYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47666	6399788	AJEET KUMAR	PIE XSYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47667	3450048	MANOJ KUMAR	PIERRE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47668	7608820	ROHIT	PIERRE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47669	2000890	RAKESH KUMAR	PIETRA-DURA STONE TILE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U26933DL2004PTC125449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47670	2000939	SIMMI GUPTA	PIETRA-DURA STONE TILE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U26933DL2004PTC125449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47671	2960398	SAYED ALI	PIGEON HI-TECH SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC240656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47672	5225376	ABHISHEK SAXENA	PIGEON HI-TECH SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC240656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47673	1836361	SIVA NAGENDRA NAVULURI	PIGEON I T SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47674	2960398	SAYED ALI	PIGEON I T SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47675	2960398	SAYED ALI	PIGEON METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2012PTC236764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47676	5225376	ABHISHEK SAXENA	PIGEON METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2012PTC236764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47677	2229132	KARJEE RAJ	PIGGIK PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U24233DL2008PLC181732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47678	2229145	KARJEE RAJ	PIGGIK PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U24233DL2008PLC181732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47679	2229161	TARAMATI DEVI	PIGGIK PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U24233DL2008PLC181732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47680	1737564	ASHOK VAIDYA	PIIRAANSH JYOTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC167804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47681	1737577	SANJAY VAIDYA	PIIRAANSH JYOTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC167804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47682	5278758	JOSEF FISCHER	PIKE SOLUTION INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC219728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47683	6578970	ROMAN ONCIRK	PIKE SOLUTION INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC219728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47684	2790307	RENU SINGH	PILANIA PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47685	2790309	RAJ SINGH	PILANIA PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47686	1293474	SUBHASH SHISHODIA	PILOT TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PLC148464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47687	1688982	BHUSHAN BATRA	PILOT TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PLC148464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47688	2331198	NITIN BATRA	PILOT TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PLC148464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47689	649502	PRIYANKA SRIVASTAVA	PINAKI CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC132649	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47690	649564	KAMAL GUPTA	PINAKI CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC132649	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47691	2578170	SHEELA GHOSH	PINAKI INDIA PROJECTS AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC189207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47692	2578181	JAIDEO GHOSH	PINAKI INDIA PROJECTS AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC189207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47693	3438102	SURENDRA SINGH	PINAKIN PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC233540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47694	3441747	KOMAL PARMAR	PINAKIN PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2012PTC233540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47695	2161572	NITIN CHANDRA	PINAKINE INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47696	2163275	VIMAL GUPTA	PINAKINE INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47697	2249912	RAVINDER CHANDHOK	PIND PUNJABI HOTELSRAJPURA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC228399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47698	2249925	DALJEET SINGH	PIND PUNJABI HOTELSRAJPURA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC228399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47699	29692	HARJEET CHANDHOK	PIND PUNJABI HOTELSRAJPURA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC228399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47700	1680861	AMIT GUPTA	PINE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC207684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47701	3134705	NIRMAL SINGH RAYAT	PINE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC207684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47702	1900651	VIJAY GAUTOM	PINE PRECISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1996PTC075155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47703	1900660	POONAM GAUTOM	PINE PRECISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1996PTC075155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47704	3224212	ANKIT KHANDLWAL	PINE SPACE & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC211124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47705	3224274	ASHA GUPTA	PINE SPACE & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC211124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47706	1307585	KAWALJIT KAUR	PINE WOOD INFORMATION SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47707	3096376	DEEPINDER SINGH	PINE WOOD INFORMATION SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47708	1982835	AMISH ARORA	PINEAPPLE ESTATES PPINEAPPLE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2006PTC144819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47709	5198581	INDU ARORA	PINEAPPLE ESTATES PPINEAPPLE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2006PTC144819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47710	2576272	RAMESH KUMAR	PINEAPPLE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47711	3135328	MUKESH TYAGI	PINEAPPLE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47712	142856	RAJESH SINGH	PINETREE EDUCATIONAL & HOME STAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2006PTC152309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47713	5208478	RAJ ARORA	PINEVINE ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL2012PTC235947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47714	5208570	SUMIT ARORA	PINEVINE ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL2012PTC235947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47715	750002	BRIJINDER MONGA	PINEWOOD ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47716	750065	MONA MONGA	PINEWOOD ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47717	3214627	SAGHIR ALAM	PINEWOOD RETREAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47718	6786660	MEHRAJ AHAMED	PINEWOOD RETREAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47719	59676	SANJAY GARG	PING TELEFAB LIMITED	U64202DL1992PLC047854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47720	2856928	JYOTI PRAKASH	PINGAKSH SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495DL2012PTC232047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47721	3618202	SANTOSH MISHRA	PINGAKSH SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495DL2012PTC232047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47722	5155964	JAYA SHARAN	PINGAKSH SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495DL2012PTC232047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47723	3096575	SUDHA SHARMA	PINGX INDIA AUTOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U35999DL2011PTC219348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47724	3518068	DIVYA JAIN	PINGX INDIA AUTOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U35999DL2011PTC219348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47725	2251147	AJAY SINGH	PINING LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47726	2252681	PALLAVI CHATURVEDI	PINING LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC224755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47727	196628	VISHNU KEDIA	PINJORE VALLEY SCHOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC182473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47728	2066458	ACHAL KEDIA	PINJORE VALLEY SCHOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC182473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47729	1170758	RAJESH GUPTA	PINK CLOUDS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2008PTC181918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47730	2187376	SEEMA GUPTA	PINK CLOUDS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2008PTC181918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47731	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	PINK ELEPHANT CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC218883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47732	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	PINK ELEPHANT CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC218883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47733	2300221	PRADEEP KUMAR	PINK PEARL EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47734	2300228	MAHESH KUMAR	PINK PEARL EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47735	3427483	RAJNEESH SHARMA	PINKBERRY MULTIMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2012PTC231335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47736	5101862	DEEPAK SINGH	PINKBERRY MULTIMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2012PTC231335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47737	5330630	JRSHARMA	PINKBERRY MULTIMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2012PTC231335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47738	2696436	SANJEEV KUMAR	PINKPOP FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC192078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47739	2697453	GHANSHYAM PRASAD	PINKPOP FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC192078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47740	1347830	KESHAV ARORA	PINNACLE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1999PTC099901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47741	1352911	SONAM ARORA	PINNACLE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1999PTC099901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47742	1505220	BAKUL ARORA	PINNACLE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1999PTC099901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47743	2654030	SANJANA ROY	PINNACLE CONSUMER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC191918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47744	2654034	PRATYUSH ROY	PINNACLE CONSUMER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC191918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47745	2654059	SUBHASH RAI	PINNACLE CONSUMER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC191918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47746	3420584	DEV BANERJEE	PINNACLE E-GOVERNANCE SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC219364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47747	3420685	ANUPAM PANWAR	PINNACLE E-GOVERNANCE SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC219364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47748	754986	PAWAN CHAWLA	PINNACLE E-GOVERNANCE SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC219364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47749	2649810	SHALINI CHATURVEDI	PINNACLE ENABLING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47750	2724221	SUSHIL RASTOGI	PINNACLE ENABLING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47751	2724586	RAJNI KAUL	PINNACLE ENABLING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47752	1163217	RANJAN KUMAR	PINNACLE ENERGY INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC194494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47753	2773643	ALKA KUMAR	PINNACLE ENERGY INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC194494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47754	2773664	BHAGWATI PRASAD	PINNACLE ENERGY INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC194494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47755	3470620	DEEPAK MISHRA	PINNACLE HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47756	3503831	RAMBHA SHARMA	PINNACLE HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47757	3033686	GARVESH ANAND	PINNACLE I T SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47758	3033698	ARUN ANAND	PINNACLE I T SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47759	2405582	PAWAN SOLANKI	PINNACLE IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL2008PTC185959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47760	2446361	SANTOSH DARIYAV	PINNACLE IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL2008PTC185959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47761	1566819	AMANDEEP SINGH	PINNACLE INFREAREALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC206357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47762	1582390	KANWALIT SINGH	PINNACLE INFREAREALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC206357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47763	2859643	PRADEEP DUBEY	PINNACLE INTEGRATED EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC203336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47764	2859644	UMESHWAR DUBEY	PINNACLE INTEGRATED EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC203336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47765	2859665	AMIT DUBEY	PINNACLE INTEGRATED EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC203336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47766	2685433	RAJESH KUMAR	PINNACLE MEDIPHARM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2009PTC191508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47767	2689059	MUKESH SHARMA	PINNACLE MEDIPHARM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2009PTC191508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47768	2335591	VINOD UPADHYAY	PINNACLE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC184203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47769	2354775	PURNIMA UPADHYAY	PINNACLE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC184203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47770	3264649	SURENDER SINGH	PINNACLE NEW ERA EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80900HR2010PTC041588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47771	3264654	SAT SINGH	PINNACLE NEW ERA EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80900HR2010PTC041588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47772	3264666	RAM PHAL	PINNACLE NEW ERA EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80900HR2010PTC041588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47773	3265904	NEERU DHAKA	PINNACLE NEW ERA EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80900HR2010PTC041588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47774	3272008	BALJIT DHAKA	PINNACLE NEW ERA EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80900HR2010PTC041588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47775	1637511	SHARWAN KUMAR	PINNACLE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC127741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47776	2119593	SUNIL TYAGI	PINNACLE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC127741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47777	2654030	SANJANA ROY	PINNACLE RECRUITMENT AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47778	2654034	PRATYUSH ROY	PINNACLE RECRUITMENT AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47779	2654059	SUBHASH RAI	PINNACLE RECRUITMENT AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47780	2708008	KUMAR SHUBHENDU	PINNACLE RECRUITMENT AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47781	2959956	NIVEDITA SUBHASH	PINNACLE RECRUITMENT AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47782	1669963	KAMINI MISHRA	PINTOJI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47783	1988320	AVANINDRA JHA	PINTOJI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47784	393124	RAKHI JHA	PINTOJI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47785	2369835	SUNIL KUMAR	PINTU MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47786	2369849	ARUN KUMAR	PINTU MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47787	105370	SHREE DAGA	PINTU TEXNIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054751	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47788	105613	MAN DAGA	PINTU TEXNIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054751	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47789	6522507	KASHIKA BANSAL	PIONEER ACRYLIC SHEETS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2010PTC197758	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47790	6640215	NEHRU JAIN	PIONEER ACRYLIC SHEETS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2010PTC197758	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47791	2863034	GAURAV WAHI	PIONEER APPLICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47792	2874703	JATIN WAHI	PIONEER APPLICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47793	7621823	SULTAN SINGH	PIONEER APPLICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47794	1127875	JATINDER MALHOTRA	PIONEER BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC113502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47795	1128984	JASBIR JAGGI	PIONEER BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC113502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47796	1801931	NARESH GARG	PIONEER BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC113502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47797	1802116	PAWAN GARG	PIONEER BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC113502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47798	2928174	MASHKOOR GILANI	PIONEER CABS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC199756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47799	2928195	SHOAIB GILANI	PIONEER CABS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC199756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47800	3640802	ATHER AHMAD	PIONEER CAMCONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47801	3640810	KALPANA MISHRA	PIONEER CAMCONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47802	1413030	NARENDER KHANNA	PIONEER COAL LINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC129334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47803	2606194	RANVEER RATHORE	PIONEER COAL LINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC129334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47804	908874	GURPAL SINGH	PIONEER COAL LINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC129334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47805	1054728	RAJEEV SHARMA	PIONEER CYBERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47806	1105145	DINESH KUMAR	PIONEER CYBERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47807	1115785	RAHUL KHULLAR	PIONEER DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47808	1813195	RAKESH KHULLAR	PIONEER DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47809	5144424	ROHIT KHULLAR	PIONEER DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47810	1782703	RAJENDER TEWATIA	PIONEER DRINKS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC169990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47811	1839603	RAJKUMAR TEWATIA	PIONEER DRINKS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC169990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47812	1975220	DEVENDER KUMAR	PIONEER DRINKS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC169990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47813	1100254	SALEEM AHMED	PIONEER ENTERPRENEURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47814	1274492	NILOFER AHMED	PIONEER ENTERPRENEURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47815	3172564	PHOOLBATI SHARMA	PIONEER ETHERNET SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47816	3172589	MANOJ SHARMA	PIONEER ETHERNET SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47817	2058068	JATINDER SINGH	PIONEER EX-SERVICEMAN HAOLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2001PTC112766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47818	2061948	HARVINDER SINGH	PIONEER EX-SERVICEMAN HAOLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2001PTC112766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47819	1065246	AJAY SHARMA	PIONEER FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47820	6843275	VIJAI SINGH	PIONEER FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47821	700728	RAJEEV AGGARWAL	PIONEER FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47822	700771	SEEMA AGARWAL	PIONEER FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47823	2237768	VIVEK LATA	PIONEER FINCON SERVICES	U74140DL2008ULT181718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47824	2237808	RAJKUMAR JANGID	PIONEER FINCON SERVICES	U74140DL2008ULT181718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47825	1505990	RAJNI AGGARWAL	PIONEER HOSTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47826	1763312	VIRENDRA SINGH	PIONEER HOSTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47827	2932293	VED PRAKASH	PIONEER HOSTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47828	2932309	SHYAM DEVI	PIONEER HOSTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47829	2932324	ALKA AGGARWAL	PIONEER HOSTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47830	2932332	ATUL AGGARWAL	PIONEER HOSTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47831	2932358	REKHA RANI	PIONEER HOSTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47832	943645	JAGDISH GUPTA	PIONEER HOSTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47833	5263934	KULJEET KAUR	PIONEER INTELLIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47834	5263942	VIKAS ARORA	PIONEER INTELLIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47835	5251326	SACHIN DUNEJA	PIONEER INTERNATIONAL IMPORT EXPORT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2012PTC238144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47836	5251333	KANTA	PIONEER INTERNATIONAL IMPORT EXPORT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2012PTC238144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47837	2863034	GAURAV WAHI	PIONEER MATRIMONIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47838	2874703	JATIN WAHI	PIONEER MATRIMONIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47839	3378348	PUNEET SHARMA	PIONEER MATRIMONIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC213335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47840	2902460	SATPAUL SINGH	PIONEER POWER TOWERS LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47841	2902945	NANAK SINGH	PIONEER POWER TOWERS LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47842	2903922	GUNDEEP KAUR	PIONEER POWER TOWERS LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47843	3201007	MOHIT PANDE	PIONEER PROPMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC210861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47844	3201033	ANKIT PANDE	PIONEER PROPMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC210861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47845	3232355	SURENDRA VATSA	PIONEER PROPMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC210861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47846	1621111	RAM YADAV	PIONEER SEWING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2007PTC162184	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47847	1621140	JITENDRA JOSHI	PIONEER SEWING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2007PTC162184	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47848	3309851	SURESH KUMAR	PIONEER STUDIES CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2006PTC036502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47849	725255	PARDEEP RANA	PIONEER STUDIES CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2006PTC036502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47850	1005289	DEEPAK AGARWAL	PIONEER TEXPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2002PTC114803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47851	1051443	AMIT SIROHI	PIONEER TEXPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2002PTC114803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47852	545153	ARVIND KANODIA	PIONEER TEXPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2002PTC114803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47853	3162780	SUDHIR KAUL	PIONEER TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC208698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47854	3162789	SUMIT KAUL	PIONEER TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC208698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47855	3256934	NARESH JAIN	PIONEER UTILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47856	3391051	ASHWANI MAINI	PIONEER UTILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47857	5230479	SNEH CHAWLA	PIOUS COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC236459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47858	5230480	GULSHER CHAWLA	PIOUS COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2012PTC236459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47859	5261058	RAJNISH NAINAKWAL	PIOUS CREATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC235744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47860	5261125	MAHESH KUSHWAH	PIOUS CREATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC235744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47861	1798740	SAME RANA	PIOUS DECOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC169550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47862	1798755	SANDEEP RANA	PIOUS DECOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC169550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47863	5224159	ANAND ADHIKARI	PIPAL LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC235141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47864	5224164	JAI DAS	PIPAL LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2012PTC235141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47865	8143	VISHAL GARG	PIQUANT SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC105128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47866	8164	ASHISH GARG	PIQUANT SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC105128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47867	3267903	AMAR NAGPAL	PIR FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL1982PTC014749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47868	3281201	KANTA NAGPAL	PIR FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL1982PTC014749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47869	2613616	KRISHAN KAMAL	PIRAMID MULTI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC042394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47870	3412077	RAJESH KUMAR	PIRAMID MULTI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC042394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47871	3412386	RAKESH BHARTHU	PIRAMID MULTI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC042394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47872	3422597	NARENDAR KUMAR	PIRAMID MULTI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC042394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47873	2801419	PRIYANKA SINGH	PIRROGUE ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2010PTC200481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47874	2801421	PRASHANT SINGH	PIRROGUE ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2010PTC200481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47875	1299440	NAVEEN KAPOOR	PISANI JOHN SAKELLARIOS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960HR2008FTC038518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47876	1602189	KONSTANTINOS SAKELLARIOS	PISANI JOHN SAKELLARIOS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960HR2008FTC038518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47877	2303968	DAVID KILPATRICK	PISANI JOHN SAKELLARIOS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960HR2008FTC038518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47878	2303978	PATRICK LAND	PISANI JOHN SAKELLARIOS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960HR2008FTC038518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47879	2305595	DAVID GREATOREX	PISANI JOHN SAKELLARIOS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960HR2008FTC038518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47880	2308121	DIMITRIOS FILNTISIS	PISANI JOHN SAKELLARIOS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960HR2008FTC038518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47881	5169392	MANISHA GOSSAIN	PISCEAN 9 EVENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47882	5169410	VIPUL GOSSAIN	PISCAN 9 EVENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47883	2946163	MANU KHOSLA	PISCES BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC140209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47884	2946388	KIRAN KHOSLA	PISCES BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC140209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47885	5100728	BAL SHARMA	PISCES LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC227914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47886	5100732	DAVINDRA MAHEY	PISCES LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC227914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47887	5100735	KUMAR SHEETESH	PISCES LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC227914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47888	5100741	RAJESH JAIN	PISCES LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC227914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47889	3399266	SANJAY SOOD	PISCES TELETEL ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2011PTC215511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47890	3427478	SUJIT KUMAR	PISCES TELETEL ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2011PTC215511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47891	2070179	RAMANUJ TIWARI	PISF SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC128010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47892	3421234	JITENDRA TIWARI	PISF SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC128010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47893	1671953	SUBHASH AGARWAL	PITAMBER INVESTMENT AND FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD. LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC023371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47894	2042248	USHA SETHI	PITAMBRA ARCHITECTS & TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC176771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47895	2042249	RAM SETHI	PITAMBRA ARCHITECTS & TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC176771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47896	1104230	SUDHIR GOYAL	PIVO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC142868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47897	906521	SURJEET KUMAR	PIVO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC142868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47898	2227523	SHILPI PANDEY	PIVOT FMCG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC229744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47899	6533252	SUBHASH KUMAR	PIVOT FMCG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC229744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47900	2227523	SHILPI PANDEY	PIVOT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC227811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47901	3521715	ARIJUN CHOPRA	PIVOT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2011PTC227811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47902	6390658	DINESH KUMAR	PIVOT MERCHANDISE & APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U19100DL2012PTC229969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47903	6476709	ASHOK YADAV	PIVOT MERCHANDISE & APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U19100DL2012PTC229969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47904	3089686	HIMANSHU CHAUHAN	PIVOT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC204435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47905	3089693	NARESH AWANA	PIVOT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC204435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47906	2227523	SHILPI PANDEY	PIVOT TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC229785	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47907	3521715	ARIJUN CHOPRA	PIVOT TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC229785	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47908	1778381	PANKAJ GULATI	PIVOT TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC170789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47909	2597937	RUCHI GULATI	PIVOT TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC170789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47910	2257683	NAVIN KUMAR	PIWANIA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47911	2257705	SUDESH SHARMA	PIWANIA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47912	3538461	KUMAR MANGLAM	PIXEL GURU EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC224789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47913	3540056	SAMER CHAND	PIXEL GURU EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC224789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47914	3540063	VINEET RATHORE	PIXEL GURU EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC224789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47915	3604067	UMESH NEGI	PIXEL GURU EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC224789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47916	779298	VIDHANSHU BANSAL	PIXEL WEBTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2006PTC155887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47917	779308	SATISH BANSAL	PIXEL WEBTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2006PTC155887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47918	1814015	BHAVANA GUPTA	PIXIE PUBLICATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29211DL1999PTC100679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47919	1835378	SARITA TAKRU	PIXIE PUBLICATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29211DL1999PTC100679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47920	87425	VISHAL GUPTA	PIXIE PUBLICATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29211DL1999PTC100679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47921	2470390	NILEAYSH VISSPUTE	PIXIE WEB CREATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47922	2488153	VIJAYKUMAR VISPUTE	PIXIE WEB CREATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47923	1127430	JITENDRA GANDHI	PIXSOFT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC161816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47924	1127581	JITESH GANDHI	PIXSOFT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC161816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47925	1477849	MADAN GIRDHAR	PIYA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1991PTC046193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47926	1477865	SANGEETA PIPLANI	PIYA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1991PTC046193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47927	2711943	PRASHANT AHUJA	PIYA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1991PTC046193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47928	1904051	SMIRITI CHAUHAN	PIYUSH FASHION HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U00265DL2005PTC140519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47929	3356425	RITU CHAUHAN	PIYUSH FASHION HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U00265DL2005PTC140519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47930	3439207	CHETAN CHAUHAN	PIYUSH FASHION HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U00265DL2005PTC140519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47931	2647741	VIVEK BHALLA	PIYUSH FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47932	2771186	RITU RAM	PIYUSH FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47933	1908888	LEENA SAHAI	PIZZARIA EXPRESS RESTAUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47934	1909249	RAGHUVIR SAHAI	PIZZARIA EXPRESS RESTAUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47935	3496479	PARDEEP DHANKAR	PJD SECURITY & ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC044804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47936	3500326	JOGINDER HUKAM	PJD SECURITY & ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC044804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47937	2688265	ABDUL KARIM BIN IBRAHIM	PJSI STRUCTURAL INNOVATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC197012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47938	2922785	MOUWAFFAK YAMOUT	PJSI STRUCTURAL INNOVATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC197012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47939	1251120	PRAMILA SINGH	PK BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC118116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47940	2235068	SANTOSH SRIVASTAVA	PK BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC118116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47941	244679	SANJEEV ABROL	PK BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC118116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47942	7394273	SUMIT GOYAT	PK BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC118116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47943	7487125	CHAMPA DEVI	PK BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC118116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47944	1380632	PRAVEEN MISHRA	PKR COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC166883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47945	1646635	KUMAR RAHUL	PKR COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC166883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47946	1655196	KAVINDRA SACHAN	PKR COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC166883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47947	5226834	PRADEEP TIWARI	PKT ENVIROTECH ENGINEERING CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITITED	U74140DL2012PTC234469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47948	5226837	VIDYA SHRINIVAS	PKT ENVIROTECH ENGINEERING CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITITED	U74140DL2012PTC234469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47949	5226845	YATINDRA CHAUDHARY	PKT ENVIROTECH ENGINEERING CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITITED	U74140DL2012PTC234469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47950	1058408	PRAKASH THAKUR	PKT PURIFICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC167552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47951	1058510	PRABHAT THAKUR	PKT PURIFICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC167552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47952	1058546	BHARTI THAKUR	PKT PURIFICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC167552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47953	1361082	PUNEET SHARMA	PLACATE HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC162387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47954	1361253	SUDHIR GOSWAMI	PLACATE HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC162387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47955	1739899	VIPIIN KUMAR	PLAGE INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC221094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47956	6859886	GAURAV KUMAR	PLAGE INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC221094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47957	1186675	GANESH SHARMA	PLAIN VIEW INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC045511	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47958	6627799	RADHEY CHAUHAN	PLAIN VIEW INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2012PTC045511	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47959	1054995	NISHA SHARMA	PLAIN VIEW REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037841	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47960	1186675	GANESH SHARMA	PLAIN VIEW REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037841	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47961	2462420	ANAND SINGH	PLAN A STAY HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47962	411028	ANITA AJWANI	PLAN A STAY HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47963	856077	CHANDAN CHAKRAVORTY	PLANET ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2006PTC156891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47964	856122	TAMOSI CHAKRAVORTY	PLANET ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2006PTC156891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47965	856142	KEWAL ANAND	PLANET ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2006PTC156891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47966	5276074	GULSHAN BATRA	PLANET AUDIOTEK PRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2012PTC237701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47967	5277039	DEEPALI GARG	PLANET AUDIOTEK PRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2012PTC237701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47968	5293215	PAMIL BEHL	PLANET AUDIOTEK PRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2012PTC237701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47969	5293582	ANKUSH BEHL	PLANET AUDIOTEK PRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2012PTC237701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47970	3007688	JITENDRA SINGH	PLANET EDUCARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2010PTC040609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47971	5101724	SANJU ROY	PLANET EDUCARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2010PTC040609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47972	3408556	ZAIN ABDION	PLANET GREEN RECYCLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47973	3580849	MOHAMMAD TAHIR	PLANET GREEN RECYCLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47974	3611795	MOHD MALIK	PLANET GREEN RECYCLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC223139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47975	3123439	SONIPAL GARG	PLANET INDIA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2010PTC041400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47976	3380963	ANIL KUMAR	PLANET INDIA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2010PTC041400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47977	5245778	SARVESH KUMAR	PLANET INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC158724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47978	6634456	MOHIT	PLANET INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC158724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47979	3346698	MAHESH CHAUHAN	PLANET KITCHEN AND HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47980	3346710	SABITA CHAUHAN	PLANET KITCHEN AND HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47981	2393524	MANDEEP KUMAR	PLANET MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC038793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47982	2394756	MANJU BHAGAT	PLANET MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC038793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47983	835481	USHA KRISHNAKUMAR	PLANET POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2005PTC135812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47984	835483	SANKARA PILLAI KUMAR	PLANET POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2005PTC135812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47985	315073	SHANTUL MUDGAL	PLANET TRAVEL PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC152661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

47986	336497	REETIKA MUDGAL	PLANET TRAVEL PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC152661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47987	2725394	DAVESH PORWAL	PLANET WEALTHCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47988	2739822	DEVESH NANGLA	PLANET WEALTHCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47989	3426955	RAJESH SINHA	PLANETCONNECT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2011PTC219797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47990	6692575	PALLAVI SINHA	PLANETCONNECT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2011PTC219797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47991	2408704	RAJIV GUPTA	PLANK ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC161329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47992	3416583	RAAKHI SAHIPAL	PLANK ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC161329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47993	3491149	RATAN CAPOOR	PLANK ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC161329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47994	802044	PRAVEEN KUMAR	PLANK ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC161329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47995	2554472	RANJEET KARNA	PLANK POWER PRIVATELIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC193019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47996	2721710	RENU KUMARI	PLANK POWER PRIVATELIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC193019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47997	3545954	BRIJRAJ SONI	PLANNED REALTY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC229629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47998	5149661	PULKIT SHARMA	PLANNED REALTY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC229629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
47999	5102253	ANIL AGGARWAL	PLANO FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC044562	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48000	5102254	RAVI	PLANO FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC044562	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48001	1472485	PRABHJIT SINGH	PLANWELL FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48002	2236738	TARANJEET KAUR	PLANWELL FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48003	7455587	MUKESH KUMAR	PLANWELL INDUSTRIESCORPORATION PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL1995PTC067101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48004	7456311	RAJKUMAR SHARMA	PLANWELL INDUSTRIESCORPORATION PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL1995PTC067101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48005	1785604	SACHIN KUMAR	PLASMA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48006	1785619	SATISH KUMAR	PLASMA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48007	1785649	MANJU KUMARI	PLASMA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48008	3177477	SINDHI CHAUHAN	PLAST TECH MACHINESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48009	804653	JANARDAN CHOUHAN	PLAST TECH MACHINESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48010	5135522	SUMAN KUMARI	PLATINO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC228862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48011	5135537	NATHO DEVI	PLATINO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC228862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48012	3634100	RANJAN PATHAK	PLATINUM 365 SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U95000DL2011PTC227795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48013	2442075	ROOP MISHRA	PLATINUM AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48014	954215	PRINCE GOYAL	PLATINUM AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48015	2482143	SAROJ BHALLA	PLATINUM AIR SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48016	2583626	SURENDER TYAGI	PLATINUM ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U31100DL2009PLC196419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48017	2583653	MOHAMMED SOHRAB	PLATINUM ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U31100DL2009PLC196419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48018	3048531	SURENDER THAKUR	PLATINUM ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U31100DL2009PLC196419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48019	5185324	SARV SINGH	PLATINUM ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U31100DL2009PLC196419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48020	1636757	MOHAN VENKATESH	PLATINUM ELITE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48021	1636777	MANU MOHAN	PLATINUM ELITE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48022	1090781	SANJAY VIJ	PLATINUM E-SERVICESDELIVERY UNITPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48023	1090795	SUNIL VIJ	PLATINUM E-SERVICESDELIVERY UNITPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48024	1090814	ADARSH SETH	PLATINUM E-SERVICESDELIVERY UNITPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48025	3144011	NILESH SRIVASTAVA	PLATINUM HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC187746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48026	863259	ASIF IQBAL	PLATINUM HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC187746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48027	3247730	MAHESH PAWAR	PLATINUM MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC041515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48028	391247	RAJIV TAWAKLEY	PLATINUM MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC041515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48029	1229194	RONY KAULA	PLATINUM MULTIMEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U92133DL2005PTC142835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48030	1736	VIVEK SARINE	PLATINUM MULTIMEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U92133DL2005PTC142835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48031	3317265	RANJANA THAPA	PLATINUM MULTINATIONAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48032	3321800	PRIYANKA THAKUR	PLATINUM MULTINATIONAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC044588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48033	2633580	ANIL JAITLEY	PLATINUM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC140315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48034	2641630	SUMAN JAITLEY	PLATINUM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC140315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48035	2641994	AMIT JAITLEY	PLATINUM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC140315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48036	817954	AMIT CHAWLA	PLATINUM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC140315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48037	3490753	VIJAY AGARWAL	PLATINUM PROPMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC219171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48038	3525201	SARTHAK AGARWAL	PLATINUM PROPMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC219171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48039	1282216	YASHBIR SOLANKI	PLATINUM STOCKSEYE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2007PTC157250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48040	3230178	GOPI AJAUN	PLATINUM STOCKSEYE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2007PTC157250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48041	3337112	MALIK RAM	PLATINUM STOCKSEYE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2007PTC157250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48042	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	PLATONIC BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC221096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48043	6859886	GAURAV KUMAR	PLATONIC BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC221096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48044	3638596	TUSHAR AGARAWAL	PLATONIC E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48045	3638600	VIVEK TIWARI	PLATONIC E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48046	3638603	MANAS AHUJA	PLATONIC E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC226193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48047	1018727	SANDEEP TANEJA	PLATYPUS PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL1999PTC101436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48048	1023833	KEWAL PURI	PLATYPUS PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL1999PTC101436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48049	1472334	DINESH VASHISHT	PLAVIDA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC186769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48050	2010218	PRASHANT SHARMA	PLAVIDA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC186769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48051	2418826	ARUN KUMAR	PLAVIDA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC186769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48052	2320091	VASSIL LEFTEROV	PLAYBOX TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48053	276230	RAJIV PURI	PLAYBOX TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48054	276463	RAHUL PURI	PLAYBOX TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48055	594923	ASHOK ARORA	PLAZA BUILDERS PVT LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC026156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48056	665016	AMITA ARORA	PLAZA BUILDERS PVT LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC026156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48057	1068832	AMITABH GUPTA	PLAZA COMMUNICATIONNETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48058	1068876	SUNITA GUPTA	PLAZA COMMUNICATIONNETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48059	2217193	MOHD SIDDIQUI	PLAZA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48060	275932	JAMIL AHMED	PLAZA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48061	594923	ASHOK ARORA	PLAZA POLY BUTTONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48062	664976	SHIVANI ARORA	PLAZA POLY BUTTONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48063	1970508	FIROZ ALAM	PLAZA SUPER STAR BUILDERS & CRONISERPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC172063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48064	1977760	BHOOREY HUSSAIN	PLAZA SUPER STAR BUILDERS & CRONISERPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC172063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48065	434271	SHASHI GARG	PLAZA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17115DL2005PTC143910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48066	437562	NARESH GARG	PLAZA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17115DL2005PTC143910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48067	1935929	SAKINA NAQVI	PLEIADES INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48068	1936005	AZIM ABBAS	PLEIADES INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48069	3125741	SYED MOHD JAFRI	PLEIADES INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48070	61881	SYED MOIN	PLEIADES INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48071	5200911	ISLAM KHAN	PLEIADES REAL MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC232671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48072	5200938	DINESH KHANNA	PLEIADES REAL MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC232671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48073	61881	SYED MOIN	PLEIADES REAL MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC232671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48074	6423567	BABU KHAN	PLEIADES REAL MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC232671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48075	6683755	MOHD SHAKIR KHAN	PLEIADES REAL MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC232671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48076	6711893	YOGESH CHAUHAN	PLEIADES REAL MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC232671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48077	6733514	VIKAS RAGHAV	PLEIADES REAL MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC232671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48078	6750055	ABDUL KHAN	PLEIADES REAL MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC232671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48079	1908621	RAKESH AGGARWAL	PLETHORA ONLINE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48080	5223832	ANKIT AGARWAL	PLETHORA ONLINE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC234176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48081	3612554	ANIL KUMAR	PLEXUS CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC228146	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48082	3612560	DEEP MALA	PLEXUS CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC228146	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48083	2622610	TRILOKESH VERMA	PLEXUS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48084	2622687	SURYANSH VERMA	PLEXUS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48085	2808662	EDWARD NATKUNASINGAM	PLISCH TECHNOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32201DL2010PTC205661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48086	2858183	VIJYA MEHRA	PLISCH TECHNOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32201DL2010PTC205661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48087	1272278	KULRAJ SINGH	PLK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48088	1588436	GYAN PRAKASH	PLK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48089	1588446	RAKHEE KALRA	PLK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48090	2790672	SHOBHA SHANDILYA	PLN9 SERVICE & TRAINING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48091	6852208	ANIL KAILA	PLN9 SERVICE & TRAINING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48092	5263073	SATINDER KAUR	PLUM JOBBES AND MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2012PTC235723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48093	5263090	SUNITA TALWAR	PLUM JOBBES AND MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2012PTC235723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48094	1386451	SHIVENDRA SHARMA	PLURAL CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48095	1386678	SUSHIL SHARMA	PLURAL CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48096	3206637	AJAY BHOLA	PLUS CYBERNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48097	3419679	SAMEER JAIN	PLUS CYBERNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC208687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48098	1871581	RAGHAVENDRA AGARWALA	PLUS FOUR SIX INFOTECH(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC170510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48099	1871613	VIJAY SINGH	PLUS FOUR SIX INFOTECH(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC170510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48100	396126	SOMESH BANSAL	PLUS POINT PROMOTERS LIMITED	U45201DL1988PLC034147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48101	396132	ROHIT GUPTA	PLUS POINT PROMOTERS LIMITED	U45201DL1988PLC034147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48102	414039	LALIT GUPTA	PLUS POINT PROMOTERS LIMITED	U45201DL1988PLC034147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48103	1106276	MOHAN RAYAT	PLUSH INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC157097	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48104	3564114	BALDEV KAUR	PLUSH INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC157097	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48105	2861204	RAKESH KUMAR	PLUTO DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC216249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48106	3081422	ARVINDER SINGH	PLUTO DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC216249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48107	1716598	MAYUR BATRA	PLUTO ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2008PTC181537	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48108	1717479	AMEET GANGULY	PLUTO ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2008PTC181537	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48109	2533353	INDRAKALA RAI	PLUTO NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48110	2533476	RAJESH RAI	PLUTO NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC239288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48111	3590142	GAURAV SHARMA	PLUTUS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC045837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48112	5192173	SANDEEP SANDHU	PLUTUS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC045837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48113	6440933	RANDEEP SINGH	PLUTUS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2012PTC045837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48114	2815641	MADHU GUPTA	PLUTUS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069606	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48115	3190477	SMRITI GUPTA	PLUTUS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069606	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48116	1015062	AMIT VAISH	PLUTUS NATURAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC234184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48117	402310	ANIL KAPOOR	PLUTUS NATURAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC234184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48118	508208	SHASHANK JAIN	PLUTUS NATURAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC234184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48119	108561	RAJA SINGH	PLUTUS TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC118302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48120	2692813	MEERA SINGH	PLUTUS TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC118302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48121	6842035	VIJAY SINGH	PLUTUS TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC118302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48122	2508419	PARAMJIT SETHI	PM DIGITAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC188530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48123	2978373	KWANG JO PARK	PM E&C PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2010FTC201725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48124	2978403	SHIN JIN KIM	PM E&C PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2010FTC201725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48125	51583	JONG LEE	PM E&C PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2010FTC201725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48126	3033955	PRIYANKA MALHOTRA	PM SPORTSLIFT PRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2010PTC211236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48127	3034915	AMIT KUMAR	PM SPORTSLIFT PRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2010PTC211236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48128	5302226	PARVEEN MALIK	PMA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012PTC046632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48129	5302236	RAJEEV DALAL	PMA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012PTC046632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48130	5302245	AMIT KUMAR	PMA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012PTC046632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48131	1272298	TILAK SHARMA	PMC BEARING LIMITED	U34300DL1994PLC057887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48132	682564	ASHWANI SHARMA	PMC BEARING LIMITED	U34300DL1994PLC057887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48133	682322	VIPIN SHARMA	PMC PISTONS AND RINGS LIMITED	U34300DL1990PLC039086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48134	682365	SUNIL SHARMA	PMC PISTONS AND RINGS LIMITED	U34300DL1990PLC039086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48135	682511	KOMAL SHARMA	PMC PISTONS AND RINGS LIMITED	U34300DL1990PLC039086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48136	2252201	SUSHIL AGARWAL	PMC TRADE LINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48137	2252211	MAMTA DEVI	PMC TRADE LINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48138	1073658	PANKAJ AGARWAL	PMEX ENERGY CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL2012PTC229573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48139	635498	HEMANT AGGARWAL	PMEX ENERGY CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL2012PTC229573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48140	2909460	NARESH ARORA	PMIS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC202922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48141	3032083	PRIYANKA DHINGRA	PMIS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC202922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48142	1276221	CHINTAMAN MESHARAM	PMK COUTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48143	1538143	PRITI KAPOOR	PMK COUTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48144	2652597	PARVENDRA SHARMA	PMP AIR ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2009PTC192340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48145	2652615	PAWAN MAHESH	PMP AIR ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2009PTC192340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48146	1802232	PRAMOD ARYA	PMR DEVELOPERS LIMITED.	U72300DL2008PLC172741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48147	1802245	GEETA ARYA	PMR DEVELOPERS LIMITED.	U72300DL2008PLC172741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48148	1859611	VIKAS RANA	PMR DEVELOPERS LIMITED.	U72300DL2008PLC172741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48149	2095220	PRANJILI GUPTA	PMR DIGITEL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2008PTC178916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48150	2095244	CHITRA GUPTA	PMR DIGITEL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2008PTC178916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48151	1447136	SHIV MISHRA	PMS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC182334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48152	1447136	SHIV MISHRA	PMS EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC177274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48153	6501689	ANKITA PRIYDARSHINI	PMS EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC177274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48154	238263	PAWAN AGARWAL	PMS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201888	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48155	238303	MAMTA AGARWAL	PMS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201888	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48156	5332036	GIOVANNI CENTOLA	PMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC227391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48157	5333373	ROBERTO FIRPO	PMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC227391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48158	1447136	SHIV MISHRA	PMS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC177168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48159	2103130	MUNNI MISHRA	PMS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC177168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48160	1447136	SHIV MISHRA	PMS TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2008PTC177267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48161	2103130	MUNNI MISHRA	PMS TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2008PTC177267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48162	2569116	POOJA MANDLA	PMTS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2010PTC210945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48163	2720092	RAHUL SINGH	PMTS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2010PTC210945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48164	3576089	BRAJENDRA KUMAR	PMTS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2010PTC210945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48165	6418528	SUNIL MINHAS	PMTS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2010PTC210945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48166	2040986	MANISH AGARWAL	PMV PLACEMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48167	2041215	PRANTICKA MAZUMDAR	PMV PLACEMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48168	1054624	PARMINDER ARORA	PNA COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48169	1363276	MEERA ARORA	PNA COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48170	3265341	NIDHI GUPTA	PNG TRANSFORMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31102DL2010PTC209514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48171	409549	PARAKH GUPTA	PNG TRANSFORMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31102DL2010PTC209514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48172	2246502	KARTAR SNGH	PNH HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC183909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48173	2246507	LAXMAN DAGAR	PNH HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC183909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48174	3607842	NITIN GUPTA	PNK CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2011PTC044040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48175	3607854	SANJAY GOEL	PNK CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2011PTC044040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48176	3027751	KAMLESH KUMAR	PNM ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29119DL2011PTC216931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48177	3027772	SURESH AGARWAL	PNM ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29119DL2011PTC216931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48178	445160	PRABHAS MISRA	PNM ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29119DL2011PTC216931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48179	445318	USHA MISRA	PNM ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29119DL2011PTC216931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48180	3579231	PANKAJ	PNP ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC224679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48181	3579294	NAVEEN SANGWAN	PNP ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC224679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48182	2622698	PAWAN GARG	PNP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48183	2622730	PRAVEEN TOMAR	PNP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48184	2633289	NEHA SURESH	PNP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48185	3608745	ADITYA SIKAND	PNP WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC225555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48186	3608749	PRASANJIT PRAKASH	PNP WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC225555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48187	1697557	GOKUL AGGARWAL	PNR INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48188	2136787	MADHU AGGARWAL	PNR INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48189	2416242	CHANDER KANT MISRA	PNS SECURITY AND DETECTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC188846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48190	2416253	DIPCHAND SHARMA	PNS SECURITY AND DETECTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC188846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48191	1573585	SUSHMA VERMA	PNV ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48192	2212313	SUSHIL VERMA	PNV ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48193	2838120	MEENU VERMA	PNV ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48194	2856299	SAROJ ARORA	PNV ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48195	2856324	PARTH VERMA	PNV ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48196	2334681	PREETPAL SARNA	POD DIGITAL PROMOTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC187332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48197	2401550	JODY LEE TORRE	POD DIGITAL PROMOTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC187332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48198	1022544	VIMLA DEVI	PODDAR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC009691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48199	1022558	ROHIT PODDAR	PODDAR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC009691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48200	1032156	SAJJAN PODDAR	PODDAR HERBALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL1998PTC095270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48201	1032188	KUSUM PODDAR	PODDAR HERBALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL1998PTC095270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48202	3266977	ADITI PODDAR	PODDAR KENNEL PETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52203DL2010PTC209472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48203	3266987	BIJOY PODDAR	PODDAR KENNEL PETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52203DL2010PTC209472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48204	2821530	PANKAJ PODDAR	PODDAR POLYPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC202118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48205	2821753	ANKIT PODDAR	PODDAR POLYPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC202118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48206	1715060	RAVINDER SINGH	PODIUM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138846	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48207	349806	NIRMALA CHOUDHARY	PODIUM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138846	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48208	1715060	RAVINDER SINGH	PODIUM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48209	349806	NIRMALA CHOUDHARY	PODIUM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48210	1672747	SUKHBIR KOUR	POINT BLUE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC173677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48211	2016768	CHARANBIR OBEROI	POINT BLUE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC173677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48212	6400146	AKSHAY MALVIYA	POISE EVENTS AND EXHIBITION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92112DL2001PTC112043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48213	6400153	NEETIKA MALVIYA	POISE EVENTS AND EXHIBITION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92112DL2001PTC112043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48214	1365999	MANOHAR SINHA	POISED FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75302DL2007PTC162285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48215	1844680	MONIKA SINHA	POISED FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75302DL2007PTC162285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48216	1254609	AMARPAL AURORA	POLARIS INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD	U18101DL1977PTC008757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48217	1254657	SHAMEEM AURORA	POLARIS INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD	U18101DL1977PTC008757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48218	1789064	TARUN SETHI	POLAS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85195DL2007PTC169174	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48219	1789079	VIJAY SETHI	POLAS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85195DL2007PTC169174	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48220	2726289	ADITI SANGER	POLE STAR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC193098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48221	6416949	VIKRAM SINGH	POLE STAR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC193098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48222	1135306	PIYUSH KUMAR	POLEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48223	2659757	GYANESH GOPAL SHARAN	POLEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48224	1302740	DEV AGARWAL	POLESTAR FANS AND APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1999PTC102054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48225	2094337	MEERA AGARWAL	POLESTAR FANS AND APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1999PTC102054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48226	2477453	SHIV MISHRA	POLESTAR FANS AND APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1999PTC102054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48227	3521247	SANJEEV KUMAR	POLESTAR HOME CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36993DL2011PTC228407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48228	5123541	SANTOSH	POLESTAR HOME CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36993DL2011PTC228407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48229	5126715	BHISHAM SAINI	POLESTAR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC229835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48230	5126724	BALJEET SINGH	POLESTAR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC229835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48231	930114	PANKAJ CHHATWAL	POLESTAR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC229835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48232	2303280	SATPAL SINGH	POLESTAR PROTECTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC184868	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48233	5136925	DEVENDRI	POLESTAR PROTECTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC184868	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48234	1836361	SIVA NAGENDRA NAVULURI	POLITICAL ADVISORY FOUNDATION	U93000DL2012NPL236390	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48235	2960398	SAYED ALI	POLITICAL ADVISORY FOUNDATION	U93000DL2012NPL236390	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48236	5286536	MONA DWIVEDI	POLL SURVEY & ECO MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2012PTC239024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48237	5292431	ANIL CHATURVEDI	POLL SURVEY & ECO MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2012PTC239024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48238	443944	VIKAS GANDHI	POLO CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1989PTC037371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48239	444013	SHUNTY GANDHI	POLO CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1989PTC037371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48240	2710040	KULDEEP SHARMA	POLO COMPUTERS AND SOFTWARES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48241	7129462	AMIT KHURANA	POLO COMPUTERS AND SOFTWARES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48242	7848412	SANJAY	POLO COMPUTERS AND SOFTWARES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48243	7848434	DIPAK CHAUDHARY	POLO COMPUTERS AND SOFTWARES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48244	1734999	NIDHI JAIN	POLO CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48245	2048183	MANOJ CHATURVEDI	POLO CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48246	14333	GAURAV SETHI	POLO FORGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC166260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48247	1657470	SARJEET SINGH	POLO FORGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC166260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48248	2391848	SUKHAVINDER SINGH	POLO LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071396	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48249	2605391	HARI OM	POLO LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071396	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48250	1657470	SARJEET SINGH	POLO MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC193786	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48251	2751839	HARBINDER SINGH	POLO MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC193786	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48252	5286070	RIZWAN AHMAD	POLO REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48253	5286078	SHAHEEN	POLO REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC238105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48254	6985918	TARIQUE ANWER	POLOGIST SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48255	7605503	BRAJENDRA KUMAR	POLOGIST SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC234611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48256	3351288	TENG SIANG	POLONIA VATS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92100DL2011PTC217511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48257	3357294	RENU PATHAK	POLONIA VATS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92100DL2011PTC217511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48258	1917963	RAJBIR SINGH	POLUCON PROJECTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL1997PTC090073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48259	7336927	SANDEEP SINGH	POLUCON PROJECTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL1997PTC090073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48260	1346393	SATINDER CHANDHOK	POLY AUTO SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U34300DL1977PTC008815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48261	1346417	RANDHIR CHANDHOK	POLY AUTO SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U34300DL1977PTC008815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48262	587542	SANDEEP GARG	POLYFAB ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1987PTC029853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48263	768477	NEERAJ GARG	POLYFAB ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1987PTC029853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48264	1839698	BOAZ RUBEL	POLYON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008FTC176636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48265	1839744	AVRAHAM MARGALIT	POLYON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008FTC176636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48266	1839888	HANAN ROTENBERG	POLYON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008FTC176636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48267	6363672	BASANT MITTAL	PONDY METALS AND ROLLING MILLSPRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48268	736104	RAJ KUMAR	PONDY METALS AND ROLLING MILLSPRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48269	288187	MAHESH KUMAR	POOJA BUTTON AND ACCESSORIES PRIVATELIMITED	U36992DL2005PTC142022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48270	323891	BHARTI GIDWANI	POOJA BUTTON AND ACCESSORIES PRIVATELIMITED	U36992DL2005PTC142022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48271	2618004	ROSHANI NAGAR	POOJA CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48272	3125263	BRAMPHAL NAGAR	POOJA CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48273	1214278	SANTOSH AGARWAL	POOJA CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48274	1245358	UMASHANKER AGRAWAL	POOJA CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48275	1976360	HEMANT AGRAWAL	POOJA CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48276	517868	DEVI AGARWAL	POOJA CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48277	567499	SHEEL AGRAWAL	POOJA CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48278	2633262	MANOJ VERMA	POOJA SECURITAS & ALLIED SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48279	6580599	VIJAY KUMAR	POOJA SECURITAS & ALLIED SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48280	2485173	ANAND TYAGI	POOJA WELDTTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC188598	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48281	2485188	AMIT TYAGI	POOJA WELDTTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC188598	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48282	1141738	SOM DEV	POOJA WRITING INSTRUMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48283	1315505	AMIT KUMAR	POOJA WRITING INSTRUMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48284	3426928	POONAM SINGH	POONAM PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48285	3445098	SURENDER KUMAR	POONAM PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48286	2962107	AMIT SINGH	POONAM REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC201051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48287	2962140	POONAM SINGH	POONAM REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC201051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48288	1638393	PRASHANT SINHA	POONAM SPARK PVT LTD	U29196DL1987PTC030086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48289	1638413	POONAM SINHA	POONAM SPARK PVT LTD	U29196DL1987PTC030086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48290	1638458	PRAKASH SINHA	POONAM SPARK PVT LTD	U29196DL1987PTC030086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48291	1851795	SANTOSH GUPTA	POONAM STEEL PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011490	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48292	978319	RAJ GUPTA	POONAM STEEL PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011490	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48293	3624872	GIRDHARI SHARMA	POORAN CHAND AND GIRDHARI LAL PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC226304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48294	3629990	SHIV JANGID	POORAN CHAND AND GIRDHARI LAL PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC226304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48295	2331226	BIJENDRA KUMAR	POORAS CONSULTANTS AND BROKERS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC223122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48296	3170352	RAJNISH JAIN	POORAS CONSULTANTS AND BROKERS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2011PTC223122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48297	2915401	POORNIMA REHMAT	POORNIMA ELIJA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48298	2917681	ELSHEEBA FARDIN	POORNIMA ELIJA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48299	1941766	JAGDISH KHURANA	POORTI RENT-A CAR AND LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC125433	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48300	1941795	SUCHETA KHURANA	POORTI RENT-A CAR AND LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC125433	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48301	3492521	PRONAMIKA BARUA	POORVA LODGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC218849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48302	3492549	INDERJEET BARUA	POORVA LODGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC218849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48303	3504636	MANOJ KUMAR	POORVAI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC218376	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48304	5225076	RAJEEV ARORA	POORVAI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC218376	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48305	1165456	SIDHI SINGH	POORVANCHAL GAURAV INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC122603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48306	911111	SURENDER SINGH	POORVANCHAL GAURAV INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC122603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48307	1165456	SIDHI SINGH	POORVANCHAL URJA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40105DL2002PTC114334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48308	911111	SURENDER SINGH	POORVANCHAL URJA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40105DL2002PTC114334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48309	1353228	PREM POPLI	POPLI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48310	1666944	AMIT POPLI	POPLI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48311	2179860	KUNAL MAJUMDAR	POPULACE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48312	3149884	SANJAY RATHI	POPULACE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48313	3637041	CHANDAN AGARWAL	POPULACE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48314	3645876	NAVITA	POPULACE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC227344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48315	3148337	ASHISH CHOPRA	POPULACE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC232553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48316	5124666	AMBER SAJID	POPULACE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC232553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48317	5124674	SUBHASHENDRA KUMAR	POPULACE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC232553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48318	3102211	SHUBHA SHARMA	PORCHE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC206062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48319	3102275	UDAY GAUTAM	PORCHE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC206062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48320	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	PORCUPINE TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48321	2199465	SHAKUNTALA DEVI	PORCUPINE TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC218885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48322	3129346	RAJNEESH CHHIKARA	PORT 4 SHOP PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2012PTC231846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48323	3628155	NEELAM	PORT 4 SHOP PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2012PTC231846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48324	1900457	ASHOK KUMAR	PORTA SYSTEMS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48325	2152001	JEET GUPTA	PORTA SYSTEMS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48326	1109655	RAJINDER MAINI	PORTEA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC213334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48327	3347571	BHARTI KWATRA	PORTEA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC213334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48328	3393779	SAJIDKHAN PATHAN	PORUS COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC159350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48329	3393800	FIROSE CHALLIL	PORUS COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC159350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48330	3010825	GURVINDER SINGH	POSEIDON INTERNET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48331	3113357	ISHITA BHATNAGAR	POSEIDON INTERNET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48332	116225	PREM VERMA	POSH ACRES PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48333	968341	NARINDER VERMA	POSH ACRES PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48334	3519267	SURESH KUMAR	POSH ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48335	3519269	CHANDER PRABHA	POSH ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48336	276318	VIJAYA ZOMBADE	POSHAK AGRIVET PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231HR1996PTC033113	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48337	283822	SHIVAJI ZOMBADE	POSHAK AGRIVET PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231HR1996PTC033113	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48338	2735107	SUSHMA SINHA	POSIMA PROFESSIONALCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48339	2735164	GREGORY PINTO	POSIMA PROFESSIONALCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48340	1480425	SURINDER SINGH	POSITIVE HR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC166400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48341	1518862	RENU CHHILLER	POSITIVE HR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC166400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48342	1480425	SURINDER SINGH	POSITIVE OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC168777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48343	1689709	NARESH NAGARWAL	POSITIVE OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC168777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48344	1675231	AJIT SINGH	POSITIVE QUADRANT BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48345	1725435	RAJIB DEV	POSITIVE QUADRANT BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48346	1473382	PRASHANT BHARDWAJ	POSITIVE WEB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC130815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48347	1591394	NISHANT BHARDWAJ	POSITIVE WEB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC130815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48348	2917243	SAMBHAV MALIK	POSSIBILITY INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC043798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48349	2921498	PAMAN MALIK	POSSIBILITY INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200HR2011PTC043798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48350	3552981	GYAN RANJAN	POSTERLABS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC222385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48351	459064	PRADEEP BHATIA	POSTERLABS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC222385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48352	7162272	YOGESH NAGAR	POSY INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48353	7166207	SHYAMVEER SINGH	POSY INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48354	7591876	RAKA NAGAR	POSY INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48355	3388803	SINGHE NEGI	POTALA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48356	3401783	NAMGYAL NAWANG	POTALA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48357	503882	TENZIN CHOEDEN	POTALA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48358	504553	DHONDUP BHUTIA	POTALA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48359	5136672	KARMA DOLMA	POTALA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48360	5136674	KARMA DOLMA	POTALA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48361	1117366	RAHUL JUNEJA	POTESTAS CAPITAL VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U65191DL2011PTC218112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48362	3472681	KARAAN JUNEJA	POTESTAS CAPITAL VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U65191DL2011PTC218112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48363	1918402	AMITESH JEET ANAND	POWER BASE ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48364	2884169	GURBAX SINGH	POWER BASE ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48365	3128273	SUMINDER MONGA	POWER BASE ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48366	3476308	SURINDER SAHARAN	POWER BULLS WEALTH MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48367	3485962	YOGESH DABAS	POWER BULLS WEALTH MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48368	2161449	MADHULIKA ANAND	POWER COUNTRY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48369	2165584	ASHISH CHOPRA	POWER COUNTRY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48370	2503055	QAZI AHMED	POWER EN ELECTROSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48371	2513627	SABA FAROOQUI	POWER EN ELECTROSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48372	2543719	KAMOD JHA	POWER LINE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48373	2736808	MAMTA JHA	POWER LINE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48374	152791	MANU AGRAWAL	POWER MAX LIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40104DL2006PTC155259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48375	152844	VIJAY MEHTA	POWER MAX LIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40104DL2006PTC155259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48376	1053350	VED JETTLEY	POWER PAINTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24220DL1993PTC052017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48377	7490200	PROTIMA JAITLEY	POWER PAINTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24220DL1993PTC052017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48378	45723	VIJAY ARORA	POWER PLEAD LEGALITIES PVT. LTD.	U74110DL2006PTC152914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48379	5119439	PARMESH YADAV	POWER TECH ELECTROSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900HR2011PTC044656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48380	5119441	PAWAN KUMAR	POWER TECH ELECTROSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900HR2011PTC044656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48381	3476308	SURINDER SAHARAN	POWERBULLS MARKET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC218311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48382	3485962	YOGESH DABAS	POWERBULLS MARKET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC218311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48383	3414749	NEPAL SINGH	POWERCELL ENERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC042196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48384	3414754	LOKENDER SHARMA	POWERCELL ENERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC042196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48385	6597002	ANURADHA SHARMA	POWERCELL ENERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2011PTC042196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48386	205711	PAWAN KUMAR	POWERMAX COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC179445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48387	2436051	RANJAN PANT	POWERMAX COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC179445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48388	2300597	NABHDEEP CHAUHAN	POWERPEOPLE GLOBAL LIMITED	U74999DL2009PLC187810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48389	5336387	VANDANA	POWERSET RETAILS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC240833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48390	5336490	INDER VERMA	POWERSET RETAILS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC240833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48391	289383	KEVIN MICHAELS	POWERWAVE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC144370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48392	289500	RONALD BUSCHUR	POWERWAVE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC144370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48393	289652	PERRY TARNOFSKY	POWERWAVE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC144370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48394	3393841	PADAM CHAUHAN	PP GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC214014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48395	3396447	PRAMOD CHAUHAN	PP GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC214014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48396	1338324	PROMILA SOLANKI	PP&P INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC223171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48397	754943	PAWAN SOLANKI	PP&P INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC223171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48398	154457	NARESH GOEL	PPAP SECURITIES ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48399	2102717	PREM AGGARWAL	PPAP SECURITIES ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48400	7302812	SONU SEHGAL	PPAP SECURITIES ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48401	3366397	ADHYA DUBEY	PPD CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC213745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48402	3366558	PARMATMA DUBEY	PPD CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC213745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48403	1563682	JOY AHUJA	PPS ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48404	1563734	PARAM PREET AHUJA	PPS ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48405	2541159	POONAM SINGH	PPS INSURANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2009PTC188157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48406	2541166	PAWAN KUMAR	PPS INSURANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2009PTC188157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48407	3377942	PRIYA SINGH	PPS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC215361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48408	3444570	POOJA SINGH	PPS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC215361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48409	5243528	KHWAIRAKPAM SINGH	PPS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC215361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48410	2916041	SHIMLA ARORA	PPS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC210415	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48411	3286589	SEEMA ARORA	PPS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC210415	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48412	3357424	ANISHA BATRA	PPS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC210415	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48413	3631291	SANTOSH BATRA	PPS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC210415	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48414	6475596	SANTOSH PANDIT	PQRST GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC216799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48415	6752958	RAVINDER SINGH	PQRST GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC216799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48416	3104810	PREM SINGH	PR INTERIORS AND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC218545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48417	3104819	REKHA SINGH	PR INTERIORS AND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC218545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48418	1449807	RAJIV TIWARI	PR LEATHER MERCHANDISE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2008PTC179757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48419	1537109	PRADEEP VERMA	PR LEATHER MERCHANDISE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2008PTC179757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48420	3046178	RENU VATS	PR SHOE CAMPUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51312DL2010PTC202820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48421	3046213	PARDEEP VASHIST	PR SHOE CAMPUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51312DL2010PTC202820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48422	3112605	PUNAM GANDHI	PRAAAS CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48423	3398783	MAHESH GANDHI	PRAAAS CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48424	1335436	TARSEM LAL	PRAASHADHAM CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1999PTC034386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48425	1709869	SATYA VIR	PRAASHADHAM CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1999PTC034386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48426	1138790	SATISH YADAV	PRAB ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48427	1996026	AJAY SHARMA	PRAB ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48428	2657763	RAJESH CHHABRA	PRAB ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48429	30590	ASHA YADAV	PRAB ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48430	56963	KRISHAN KUMAR	PRAB ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48431	2945619	SHIPRA MITTAL	PRABANDHAN HELPLINESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2006PTC145490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48432	703994	ARVIND SHARMA	PRABANDHAN HELPLINESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2006PTC145490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48433	805210	MANJEET THUKRAL	PRABHAT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19129DL1996PTC079474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48434	805228	MADHU THUKRAL	PRABHAT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19129DL1996PTC079474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48435	3639200	GAUTAM SINGH	PRABHAT RANJAN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC228523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48436	3639205	MALTI SINGH	PRABHAT RANJAN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC228523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48437	3601839	MAYANK GUPTA	PRABHATAM DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC155594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48438	5356173	ANIRUDH KEDIA	PRABHATAM DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC155594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48439	5358523	SHASHWAT KEDIA	PRABHATAM DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC155594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48440	30208	DINESH GUPTA	PRABHATAM INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2006PTC155181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48441	3601839	MAYANK GUPTA	PRABHATAM INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2006PTC155181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48442	2962604	PRABHAT SUMAN	PRABHATCHHAYA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC205230	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48443	2996374	CHHAYA	PRABHATCHHAYA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC205230	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48444	1999129	SUDHIR JAIN	PRABHU DAYAL PREM CHAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL1996PTC077529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48445	2607577	PREM JAIN	PRABHU DAYAL PREM CHAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL1996PTC077529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48446	2945573	SANJEEV MALIK	PRABHU.INFRATECH.PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC042851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48447	3500639	AMIT RAI	PRABHU.INFRATECH.PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC042851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48448	7162272	YOGESH NAGAR	PRABODH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48449	7166207	SHYAMVEER SINGH	PRABODH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48450	7591876	RAKA NAGAR	PRABODH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48451	3074393	PRASHANT KUMAR	PRABOSE STRATEGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2012PTC236077	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48452	3193204	SANJAY RASTOGI	PRABOSE STRATEGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2012PTC236077	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48453	6750139	SHALINI KUMAR	PRABOSE STRATEGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2012PTC236077	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48454	3133494	RAM SINGH	PRACHAARSUTRA ADVERTISEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC269172	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48455	3157982	DINESH SINGHAL	PRACHAARSUTRA ADVERTISEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2011PTC269172	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48456	2802369	PAWAN VERMA	PRACHI GAS BOTTLINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2011PTC213902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48457	2802371	DILIP VERMA	PRACHI GAS BOTTLINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2011PTC213902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48458	2952079	RAKESH VERMA	PRACHI GAS BOTTLINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2011PTC213902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48459	5254848	VIJAY VERMA	PRACHI GAS BOTTLINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2011PTC213902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48460	2802369	PAWAN VERMA	PRACHI INFRAESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC237253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48461	2802371	DILIP VERMA	PRACHI INFRAESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC237253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48462	2952079	RAKESH VERMA	PRACHI INFRAESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC237253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48463	5254848	VIJAY VERMA	PRACHI INFRAESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2012PTC237253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48464	2869249	KAMESH SHARMA	PRACHI INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC197419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48465	2870735	SANJEEV SHARMA	PRACHI INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC197419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48466	2082056	PRAKASH SINGH	PRACTICAL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U69992HR2004PTC035446	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48467	2130300	MUNISH ADYA	PRACTICAL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U69992HR2004PTC035446	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48468	1802346	PANDARINATH ANNEY	PRACTICAL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48469	3024196	PRAKASHKUMAR SINGHEE	PRACTICAL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48470	32329	RAMESH SOMANI	PRACTICAL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48471	1526260	ANA SOFIA ORILLE	PRACTICE INTERNATIONAL IMMIGRATIONNETWORK SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74995DL2004PTC129157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48472	948327	PINKEY CHOUDHARY	PRAD IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U00063DL2005PTC138837	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48473	948467	RITU CHOUDHARY	PRAD IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U00063DL2005PTC138837	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48474	1100592	RAJEEV PARAMESHWARAN	PRADAKSHINA TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC136070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48475	56259	RAJKUMAR SINGHAL	PRADAKSHINA TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC136070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48476	1743866	SHASHI MISHRA	PRADEEP DOWNHOLE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL2000PTC107712	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48477	300459	GAYATRAIDEVI SINGHEE	PRADEEP DOWNHOLE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL2000PTC107712	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48478	2965745	PRAPHULL AGARWAL	PRADEEP PRAPHULL JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2010PTC203305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48479	2965761	PRADEEP AGARWAL	PRADEEP PRAPHULL JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2010PTC203305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48480	2965774	SANGEETA AGARWAL	PRADEEP PRAPHULL JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2010PTC203305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48481	1797565	MAYANK SINGHEE	PRADHAN FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL1997PTC087650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48482	494755	BALMUKUND DAGA	PRADHAN FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL1997PTC087650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48483	3410579	HARENDER SINGH	PRADNESH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC217926	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48484	3410597	SATENDRA GUJAR	PRADNESH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC217926	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48485	1766254	RAKESH LALWANI	PRAFFUL (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24242DL1996PTC079844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48486	1766270	PRAKASH LALWANI	PRAFFUL (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24242DL1996PTC079844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48487	6899256	PRAFFUL LALWANI	PRAFFUL (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24242DL1996PTC079844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48488	1945398	ANAND SACHDEVA	PRAG INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1998PTC092747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48489	592836	JYOTI KAUSHIK	PRAG INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1998PTC092747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48490	3564865	MANOJ GUPTA	PRAGATI ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC222597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48491	3564876	NITU GUPTA	PRAGATI ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2011PTC222597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48492	2320918	GAURAV RATHORE	PRAGATI AL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U10200DL2012PTC235191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48493	5186176	RANJEET RATHORE	PRAGATI AL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U10200DL2012PTC235191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48494	5272402	PARDEEP BLAGGAN	PRAGATI AL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U10200DL2012PTC235191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48495	288137	NARESH SHARMA	PRAGATI CONTAINER TERMINAL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63090DL2006PTC151363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48496	288163	HARSH SHARMA	PRAGATI CONTAINER TERMINAL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63090DL2006PTC151363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48497	2081565	GYAN GUPTA	PRAGATI DESIGN AND DECORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC176590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48498	2582223	NISHA GUPTA	PRAGATI DESIGN AND DECORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC176590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48499	2359493	ANITA YADAV	PRAGATI ELECTRIC ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48500	3538229	SURENDER KUMAR	PRAGATI ELECTRIC ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48501	1425216	VISHAL GUPTA	PRAGATI HIGHTECH PRODUCTS PVT LTD	U25209HR2000PTC034508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48502	1425218	BABU GUPTA	PRAGATI HIGHTECH PRODUCTS PVT LTD	U25209HR2000PTC034508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48503	5191247	ANJALI GUPTA	PRAGATI HIGHTECH PRODUCTS PVT LTD	U25209HR2000PTC034508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48504	2840481	SUMEET NAYYAR	PRAGATI INFOVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC196332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48505	2841241	NEELAM NAYYAR	PRAGATI INFOVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC196332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48506	1529193	KIRAN PAL	PRAGATI INFRA-CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48507	2081565	GYAN GUPTA	PRAGATI INFRA-CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48508	3587935	RUPESH SINGH	PRAGATI KANWAL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2011PTC225151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48509	6460677	SUMITA SRIVASTAVA	PRAGATI KANWAL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2011PTC225151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48510	3371171	SATYA PRAKASH	PRAGATI MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U15326DL2011PTC214110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48511	3371188	VINOD KUMAR	PRAGATI MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U15326DL2011PTC214110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48512	1896372	GURPREET SINGH	PRAGATI METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27104HR1995PTC032537	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48513	1955172	INDER MALHOTRA	PRAGATI METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27104HR1995PTC032537	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48514	1045382	VIVEK KUMAR	PRAGATI NATURAL ENERGY SOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U11102HR2007PTC037370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48515	1811420	NEELAM TARA	PRAGATI NATURAL ENERGY SOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U11102HR2007PTC037370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48516	1854965	RATAN LAL	PRAGATI PARIVAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC037530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48517	1934409	RAJESH KUMAR	PRAGATI PARIVAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC037530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48518	6940234	RAM RAWAL	PRAGATI PRABHA NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48519	6943820	MANOJ SRIVASTAVA	PRAGATI PRABHA NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48520	1267414	MANISH KUMAR	PRAGATI SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2009PTC193976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48521	1322364	SMRITI SNEHI	PRAGATI SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2009PTC193976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48522	1189898	CHANDER PRAKASH	PRAGATI WEALTH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC041968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48523	3343994	PUSHPENDER KADYAN	PRAGATI WEALTH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC041968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48524	2475957	NIRAJ SINGH	PRAGATI PARIVAR CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48525	2475974	VISHAL CHAUDHARY	PRAGATI PARIVAR CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48526	2780852	RAJARSHI CHOUDHURY	PRAGATISHEEL EDUCATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2012PTC046903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48527	2868760	SHAILESH BAUNTHIYAL	PRAGATISHEEL EDUCATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2012PTC046903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48528	3162591	RAJ KUMAR VINOD VACHHER	PRAGATISHEEL EDUCATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2012PTC046903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48529	5309503	AMIT BHATNAGAR	PRAGATISHEEL EDUCATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2012PTC046903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48530	1436642	SURABHI BHARTI	PRAGMATECH TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48531	1923856	MAYANK SHEKHAR	PRAGMATECH TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48532	671898	AJIT RANJAN	PRAGMATECH TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48533	3426892	CHATAR SINGH	PRAGTI BUILDPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC215654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48534	3426905	DEVENDRA SINGH	PRAGTI BUILDPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC215654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48535	3428800	JASBIR SINGH	PRAGTI BUILDPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC215654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48536	245669	NITIN GARG	PRAGUN FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC164220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48537	245970	VARUN GARG	PRAGUN FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC164220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48538	3611049	RAJEEV YADAV	PRAGYA EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2011PTC229064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48539	3611471	SHAILY YADAV	PRAGYA EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2011PTC229064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48540	1092613	VINOD KHULLAR	PRAGYA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1995PTC066032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48541	530493	PRAMOD KHULLAR	PRAGYA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1995PTC066032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48542	6405577	NISCHAL JAIN	PRAHLAD REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48543	6405584	PRATYAKSH ONJI	PRAHLAD REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48544	5200235	PRABHAT SINGH	PRAHUL INFRA INVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC232630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48545	5200237	RAHUL SINGH	PRAHUL INFRAINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC232630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48546	6457709	PRITY SINGH	PRAHUL INFRAINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC232630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48547	1335848	NAMRATA ARORA	PRAJWAL DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159907	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48548	1335853	PRAVEEN KUMAR	PRAJWAL DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159907	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48549	22035	SHIV PAL	PRAJYOTI APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC129870	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48550	22047	BABITA PAL	PRAJYOTI APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC129870	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48551	2128742	SANJAY SOLANKI	PRAKARSHA REALTY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC182593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48552	468473	SHIVENDRA KHUSHWAHA	PRAKARSHA REALTY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC182593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48553	1054649	SUMITA JAIN	PRAKASH BANQUETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC084238	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48554	2767694	SHUBHAM JAIN	PRAKASH BANQUETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC084238	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48555	5200230	ANIL MITTAL	PRAKASH BROTHERS SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52605DL2012PTC232589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48556	6426510	MANOJ AGGARWAL	PRAKASH BROTHERS SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52605DL2012PTC232589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48557	5106212	BRIJESH TANWAR	PRAKASH GUEST HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC227394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48558	5106217	GEETA	PRAKASH GUEST HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC227394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48559	3616829	CHHOTE YADAV	PRAKASH INSULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2011PTC224974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48560	3616841	SUNITA DEVI	PRAKASH INSULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2011PTC224974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48561	1361248	ROHIT YADAV	PRAKASH LEGAL ADVISER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2005PTC138986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48562	6493468	MILIND GARG	PRAKASH LEGAL ADVISER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2005PTC138986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48563	1273357	HITENDER KUMAR	PRAKASH PROBUID PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC129625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48564	1584881	HIRENDER SHARMA	PRAKASH PROBUID PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC129625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48565	754933	OM KANSOTIA	PRAKASH REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC150273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48566	755170	ALKA KANSOTIA	PRAKASH REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC150273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48567	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	PRAKASHKIRAN BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48568	6801639	JAGBIR SINGH	PRAKASHKIRAN BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC221634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48569	3458167	SHAILENDRA SINGH	PRAKHAR BEAUTY CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC216846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48570	3458174	VIJAYA SINGH	PRAKHAR BEAUTY CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC216846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48571	3458387	VIKAS MOHAN	PRAKHAR BEAUTY CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC216846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48572	5340188	ABHA	PRAKHAR BEAUTY CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC216846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48573	5340218	PURNIMA MOHAN	PRAKHAR BEAUTY CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC216846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48574	5340223	BRIJ VERMA	PRAKHAR BEAUTY CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2011PTC216846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48575	3642105	VINITA	PRAKHAR HOLIDAY MOON PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC226725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48576	3642741	RAKESH JAIN	PRAKHAR HOLIDAY MOON PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC226725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48577	1607539	RAJESH NARAYAN	PRAKHAR INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48578	1607612	SHANU SINHA	PRAKHAR INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48579	2435169	MADHURI DAYAL	PRAKHAR INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48580	924886	KAILASH BHATT	PRAKHAR INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48581	976747	RAVI GARG	PRAKRATI BIO FERTILIZER PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL2005PTC137897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48582	976774	SAURABH GARG	PRAKRATI BIO FERTILIZER PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL2005PTC137897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48583	976796	VEENA GARG	PRAKRATI BIO FERTILIZER PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL2005PTC137897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48584	1288516	BHARATHI ALLURI RAJU	PRAKRITHI PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48585	26723	ALLURI RAJU	PRAKRITHI PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48586	1288516	BHARATHI ALLURI RAJU	PRAKRITHI REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48587	26723	ALLURI RAJU	PRAKRITHI REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48588	1316004	SANJEEV CHHABRA	PRAKRITIK HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48589	2169152	MAHESH MEHTA	PRAKRITIK HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48590	136883	ARVIND JAIN	PRALINES EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014074	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48591	318675	SATYA GAUTAM	PRALINES EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014074	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48592	1083452	LEKH AGGARWAL	PRAMESHWAR GASES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24111DL2005PTC132578	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48593	413692	RAJEEV GUPTA	PRAMESHWAR GASES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24111DL2005PTC132578	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48594	475864	ARUN SINGLA	PRAMESHWAR GASES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24111DL2005PTC132578	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48595	3374749	KUNAL JHA	PRAMEYA RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2011PTC212741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48596	3375199	VIKTORIAI SADLOVSKA	PRAMEYA RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2011PTC212741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48597	3229732	PRAMILA DEVI	PRAMILA MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2010PTC210705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48598	3230061	SANJIV YADAV	PRAMILA MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2010PTC210705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48599	2897513	UPMA SHARMA	PRAMOD SHARMA MEDIANETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48600	2897523	PRATEEKSHA SHARMA	PRAMOD SHARMA MEDIANETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48601	2897533	PRAMAN SHARMA	PRAMOD SHARMA MEDIANETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48602	3339472	NAZNEEN ADIL	PRAMOS HR RECRUITERS COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48603	3558355	CHANDHRA DADI	PRAMOS HR RECRUITERS COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC222976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48604	2329029	SUMAN DUTT	PRAMUKH MEDIA TRACKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2009PTC188112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48605	2329057	RAVI DUTT	PRAMUKH MEDIA TRACKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2009PTC188112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48606	3033243	POONAM TOMAR	PRANAM AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC203353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48607	3034638	MANISH TOMAR	PRANAM AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC203353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48608	3152463	BHANU SINGH	PRANAM AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC203353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48609	3033243	POONAM TOMAR	PRANAM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC209302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48610	3152463	BHANU SINGH	PRANAM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC209302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48611	3033243	POONAM TOMAR	PRANAM MINERALS ANDPETROLEUM PRIVATELIMITED	U11100DL2011PTC220100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48612	3152463	BHANU SINGH	PRANAM MINERALS ANDPETROLEUM PRIVATELIMITED	U11100DL2011PTC220100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48613	202146	NAVEEN KOHLI	PRANAV COMTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC114263	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48614	41260	VIPUL KOHLI	PRANAV COMTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC114263	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48615	5255155	MUSTAK ALAM	PRANAV INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC171059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48616	5255379	ALOK	PRANAV INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC171059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48617	2828413	RAKESH SHARMA	PRANAVSHRI CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48618	2828432	AMIT SHARMA	PRANAVSHRI CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48619	2064636	RAJESH CHAWLA	PRANCING STALLIONS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48620	6802377	DEEPAK BHARTI	PRANCING STALLIONS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC220690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48621	2698356	MURARI LAL	PRANCING STALLIONS INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200WB2011PTC201739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48622	2728081	AJAY SHAW	PRANCING STALLIONS INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200WB2011PTC201739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48623	2054440	NEETU GOYAL	PRANEET ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48624	2056590	PRADEEP GOYAL	PRANEET ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48625	1181165	PRAVEEN JAIN	PRANET INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC113655	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48626	1181255	NAVEEN JAIN	PRANET INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC113655	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48627	2623321	MANISH SEN	PRANJAL FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48628	2623323	SEEMA SEN	PRANJAL FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48629	2490553	AMRESH CHOUDHRY	PRANJAL RENT A CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48630	2549068	RAKHI KUMARI	PRANJAL RENT A CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48631	3175380	UMESH SHARMA	PRANJALI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC208114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48632	3175415	SUDHIR SHARMA	PRANJALI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC208114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48633	1199441	PANKAJ AGARWAL	PRANSHU RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC165747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48634	85106	NEERAJ KANOTRA	PRANSHU RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC165747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48635	5266235	SUBHASH JHA	PRANTONICS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24200DL2012PTC235724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48636	5266301	PRAKASH JHA	PRANTONICS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24200DL2012PTC235724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48637	1048579	MOLSHRI PACHAURI	PRAPANCH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2006PTC153276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48638	1059073	VINAY SANTUKA	PRAPANCH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2006PTC153276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48639	3286860	PRAMOD KUMAR	PRAPHAS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC214050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48640	3345111	PHALGUNI SINGH	PRAPHAS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2011PTC214050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48641	7135393	GEORGE CJ	PRARAMBH REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48642	7145795	SHAILESH SAHAI	PRARAMBH REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48643	2129295	DAYAL MITRA	PRARTHANA GENERAL SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2008PTC177787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48644	2169944	AKSHAYA DAS	PRARTHANA GENERAL SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2008PTC177787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48645	2553222	MANJU LATA	PRASAD AERO DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2002PTC116640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48646	73637	SHASHI PRASAD	PRASAD AERO DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2002PTC116640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48647	73642	ABHISHEK PRASAD	PRASAD AERO DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2002PTC116640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48648	1674578	SUBHASH TIWARI	PRASANTHA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC134263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48649	2358455	RAJEEV KUMAR	PRASAR CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48650	2416152	PRADEEP SRIVASTAVA	PRASAR CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48651	2416210	SANJEEV SINGH	PRASAR CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48652	2416269	ABHISHEK SHARMA	PRASAR CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48653	2463563	RAVI KANT	PRASAR CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48654	3628608	BHANUPRATAP THAKUR	PRASEC GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2011PTC225909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48655	586213	SHIVKUMAR BHANUPRATAP	PRASEC GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2011PTC225909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48656	3553507	PANKAJ SAINI	PRASHANT GENERATOR COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC225522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48657	3626274	SHIKHA BATRA	PRASHANT GENERATOR COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2011PTC225522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48658	1357199	SURABHI	PRASHANT PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21017DL2000PTC103264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48659	959654	RAJESH KUMARI	PRASHANT PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21017DL2000PTC103264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48660	1964887	RAJIV GUPTA	PRASIDD AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132005	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48661	1978171	NARENDER KAUSHIK	PRASIDD AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132005	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48662	3611693	GANESH GUPTA	PRASIDD AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132005	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48663	3032701	REKHA SHARMA	PRASIDDH SECURITY & DETECTIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC203551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48664	3032719	SANTOSH SHARMA	PRASIDDH SECURITY & DETECTIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC203551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48665	5186242	MAHINDER SINGH	PRASMA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U30000DL2012PTC231845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48666	5186314	PRASHANT SINGH	PRASMA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U30000DL2012PTC231845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48667	2510762	MANU PRANAV	PRASO BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC188391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48668	2510771	DILEEP AGARWAL	PRASO BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC188391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48669	1251019	TARIQ ZAIDI	PRATA MERCHANDISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127337	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48670	1849626	HINA TYAGI	PRATA MERCHANDISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127337	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48671	343905	SANJEEV KUMAR	PRATA MERCHANDISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127337	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48672	2242287	RAMESH SINGH	PRATAP ASSOCIATES LIMITED	U70101DL2009PLC196960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48673	2794378	KALAVATI SINGH	PRATAP ASSOCIATES LIMITED	U70101DL2009PLC196960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48674	2794383	ARCHANA SINGH	PRATAP ASSOCIATES LIMITED	U70101DL2009PLC196960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48675	742283	RAJ JAIN	PRATAP BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORS PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48676	744738	VINEET JAIN	PRATAP BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORS PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48677	1183695	VINOD KUMAR	PRATAP POWER TOOLS CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2000PTC106278	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48678	740025	DEEPAK ARORA	PRATAP POWER TOOLS CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2000PTC106278	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48679	3329702	NARENDRA SINGH	PRATAP PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48680	3467100	ATUL SINGH	PRATAP PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC212903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48681	2548265	ASHIT SINHA	PRATAYAYA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC162794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48682	3185114	HARENDRA SINHA	PRATAYAYA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC162794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48683	199383	MONICA BHASIN	PRATEEK INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC162114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48684	3598001	JOGINDER KHANNA	PRATEEK INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC162114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48685	118973	SANJAY MISHRA	PRATEEK LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC194158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48686	7553427	PRATEEK MISHRA	PRATEEK LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC194158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48687	118973	SANJAY MISHRA	PRATEEK ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC146906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48688	2205952	NEELAM MISHRA	PRATEEK ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC146906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48689	11413	SAMEER VASUDEVA	PRATER TRISTAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC210546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48690	20568	VIJAY VASUDEVA	PRATER TRISTAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC210546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48691	3318144	RICHARD JOHN DAVIES	PRATER TRISTAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC210546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48692	3321275	DAVID JOHN GALAVAN	PRATER TRISTAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC210546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48693	1098683	MAHINDER AGGARWAL	PRATHAM ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC129104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48694	5120431	MANJU AGGARWAL	PRATHAM ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC129104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48695	5120447	SALONI AGGARWAL	PRATHAM ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC129104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48696	1614319	SUSHMA JAIN	PRATHAM ATOMIZER PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC224228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48697	1644192	PARVEEN JAIN	PRATHAM ATOMIZER PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC224228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48698	3604810	PARVEEN GARG	PRATHAM ATOMIZER PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC224228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48699	1035160	MANOJ GUPTA	PRATHAM HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48700	3288416	RANJEET SINGH	PRATHAM INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2012PTC236621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48701	5275544	NIDHI GUPTA	PRATHAM INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2012PTC236621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48702	5275557	PRIYANKA KUMARI	PRATHAM INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2012PTC236621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48703	5275560	RAJRANI	PRATHAM INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2012PTC236621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48704	1900605	DIWAN SINGH	PRATHAM SECURITY GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC171963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48705	1902131	GAJRAJ SINGH	PRATHAM SECURITY GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC171963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48706	3276618	POONAM POKRIYAL	PRATHAM TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52340HR2010PTC041497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48707	3285617	JAY MAITHANI	PRATHAM TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52340HR2010PTC041497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48708	3534405	GIRISH BORA	PRATHAM TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52340HR2010PTC041497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48709	2408591	MANOJ KUMAR	PRATHAM VIDYUT URJAELECTRIFICATIONLIMITED	U93030DL2008PLC186176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48710	2408648	UMESH GUPTA	PRATHAM VIDYUT URJAELECTRIFICATIONLIMITED	U93030DL2008PLC186176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48711	2408668	URVASHI GUPTA	PRATHAM VIDYUT URJAELECTRIFICATIONLIMITED	U93030DL2008PLC186176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48712	5264913	KAVITA SHARMA	PRATHAM VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48713	6789971	BANGALI SHARMA	PRATHAM VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC235762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48714	2800396	DEV RAJAN	PRATHIBA MURALS ANDINTERIORS PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48715	2800404	NISHA TYAGI	PRATHIBA MURALS ANDINTERIORS PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48716	1601208	AVNIT KAUR	PRATHM ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC128006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48717	1601254	RACHVAN SINGH	PRATHM ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC128006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48718	1257370	MANOJ CHOUDHARY	PRATHU SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2003PTC120682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48719	2538456	INDRADEV YADAV	PRATIBHA PRINTOPACKPRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2009PTC189084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48720	2573626	RANI INDRADEV	PRATIBHA PRINTOPACKPRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2009PTC189084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48721	1321760	MANSINGH PAWAR	PRATIBIMBH FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2006PTC155026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48722	168418	HARSHAWARDHAN SABALE	PRATIBIMBH FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2006PTC155026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48723	606782	CHARUSHEELA SABALE	PRATIBIMBH FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2006PTC155026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48724	3172907	BANNU MATHUR	PRATIK ARCHITECTS & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC211749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48725	3172914	PRATIK MATHUR	PRATIK ARCHITECTS & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC211749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48726	2702466	PARKASH SHARMA	PRATIK BUILDWEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC039737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48727	2702468	PROMILA SHARMA	PRATIK BUILDWEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC039737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48728	1407661	MANISHA SACHDEVA	PRATIK ENERGY COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC082950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48729	3214503	KUSUM SACHDEV	PRATIK ENERGY COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC082950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48730	7057535	NILESH TIWARI	PRATIK POWERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC109374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48731	828521	SUBHASH TIWARI	PRATIK POWERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC109374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48732	6755189	BIPIN DEV	PRATIKSHA FINCAP LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC068406	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48733	6755212	RAJEEV CHHOKER	PRATIKSHA FINCAP LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC068406	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48734	6757610	PRIYARANJAN JHA	PRATIKSHA FINCAP LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC068406	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48735	2988526	CHANPREET SINGH	PRATISHTA COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC080859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48736	3549596	BHUPENDRA SINGH	PRATISHTA COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC080859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48737	3549615	AMITA SINGH	PRATISHTA COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC080859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48738	3213175	ANIL GUPTA	PRATISHTHA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48739	477504	PRABODH GUPTA	PRATISHTHA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48740	756118	PRAVEEN GUPTA	PRATISHTHA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48741	1245519	VIKRAM SINGH	PRATISHTHA MEDIA AND ENTERTAINMENT CO. PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999DL2000PTC104387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48742	1658272	YOGESH KUMAR	PRATISHTHA MEDIA AND ENTERTAINMENT CO. PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999DL2000PTC104387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48743	2904242	ATAM MEHTA	PRATISHTHA SHOW EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC198407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48744	3638147	KANIKA GUPTA	PRATISHTHA SHOW EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC198407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48745	3627543	SHANKY GUPTA	PRATTYA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48746	3638461	SATYA GUPTA	PRATTYA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC228283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48747	3432790	SHIV SHARMA	PRATYAKSH REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC214749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48748	3432817	SURENDER SHARMA	PRATYAKSH REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC214749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48749	249516	PARITOSH GHOSH	PRAVAH HOLDINGS LIMITED	U65993DL1984PLC019239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48750	1394187	SHASHI VARMA	PRAXIS E INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300HR2010PTC040651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48751	1509328	BIKRAM JEET	PRAXIS E INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300HR2010PTC040651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48752	2330790	LAKHWINDER SINGH	PRAXIS E INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300HR2010PTC040651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48753	2366690	SANDEEP SINGH	PRAXIS INFOAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48754	2388927	INDERMEET SINGH	PRAXIS INFOAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48755	3257078	AJAY SINGH	PRAY TECHNOFT EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC209368	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48756	3257214	RAKESH JAISWAL	PRAY TECHNOFT EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC209368	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48757	3258564	PRAGYA JAISWAL	PRAY TECHNOFT EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC209368	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48758	3269887	YOGESH SINGH	PRAY TECHNOFT EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC209368	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48759	5151477	ANJALI SHARMA	PRAYAS INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48760	5151483	ANURAG AHLAWAT	PRAYAS INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48761	5151489	CHANDRA BOSE	PRAYAS INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2012PTC230008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48762	5187379	BABOO MEENA	PRAYAS ORGANIC PRODUCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15134DL2012PTC232455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48763	5187389	PRAKASH	PRAYAS ORGANIC PRODUCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15134DL2012PTC232455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48764	2129962	MANISH BAJAJ	PRB REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC177783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48765	2129969	PADMA BAJAJ	PRB REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC177783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48766	405884	MASINA RAM	PREAH RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40100DL2008PTC177341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48767	870801	DEVINDER NARANG	PREAH RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40100DL2008PTC177341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48768	5195898	TARUN	PRECIOUS BUILDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC228712	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48769	5196000	ANJUL	PRECIOUS BUILDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC228712	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48770	1787592	DIXIT MALHOTRA	PRECIOUS GARMENT MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29265DL2008PTC175232	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48771	1787601	POONAM MALHOTRA	PRECIOUS GARMENT MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29265DL2008PTC175232	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48772	380451	MANVEER SINGH	PRECIOUS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2012PTC235282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48773	5257558	SIRMU KH BAKSHI	PRECIOUS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2012PTC235282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48774	5257785	JOGINDER PAL BAKSHI	PRECIOUS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2012PTC235282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48775	3422490	RAVI GOENKA	PRECIOUS HOSPITALITY AND LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1998PTC091688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48776	3495368	BIJENDER SINGH	PRECIOUS HOSPITALITY AND LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1998PTC091688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48777	428063	DAVINDER CHAWLA	PRECIOUS HOSPITALITY AND LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1998PTC091688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48778	3367970	ARUN MUNDHRA	PRECIOUS INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC212751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48779	3632663	SUSHIL	PRECIOUS INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC212751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48780	1011681	MANOJ PANDEY	PRECIOUS PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45205DL2008PTC183630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48781	6391711	KSHITU PANDEY	PRECIOUS PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45205DL2008PTC183630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48782	666298	NARENDRA RANA	PRECIOUS PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45205DL2008PTC183630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48783	7155202	ARCHANA JAIN	PRECIOUS PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45205DL2008PTC183630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48784	1380962	ANJU SHARMA	PRECISE MECHANICAL ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1999PTC102603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48785	1078471	MADHU GUPTA	PRECISION CUT AND CARRY AUTOMATION LIMITED	U74950DL2006PLC153107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48786	203351	ADITYA GUPTA	PRECISION CUT AND CARRY AUTOMATION LIMITED	U74950DL2006PLC153107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48787	940832	CHETAN GARG	PRECISION CUT AND CARRY AUTOMATION LIMITED	U74950DL2006PLC153107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48788	940853	ALKA GARG	PRECISION CUT AND CARRY AUTOMATION LIMITED	U74950DL2006PLC153107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48789	5332728	NREPENDER GREWAL	PRECISION DRILLING EQUIPMENTS (INDIA) LIMITED	U51505DL1975PLC007801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48790	5333439	DEVINDER GREWAL	PRECISION DRILLING EQUIPMENTS (INDIA)LIMITED	U51505DL1975PLC007801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48791	5352235	VANI GREWAL	PRECISION DRILLING EQUIPMENTS (INDIA)LIMITED	U51505DL1975PLC007801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48792	3349603	HARSIMRAN SINGH	PRECISION INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC212186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48793	3349610	ASHU AGARWAL	PRECISION INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC212186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48794	1913348	HEMANT NAUTIYAL	PRECISION METROLOGY& ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC202332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48795	3023465	DEEPAK NAUTHIYAL	PRECISION METROLOGY& ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC202332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48796	1104495	ARSHI UPPAL	PRECISION P.R AND MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC132289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48797	634691	MOHIT PANICKER	PRECISION P.R AND MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC132289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48798	634724	KUNAL KISHORE	PRECISION P.R AND MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC132289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48799	634739	MANISHA CHAUDHARY	PRECISION P.R AND MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC132289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48800	915915	DEBI PURKAYASTHA	PRECITECH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC155552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48801	915973	RADHA NAIR	PRECITECH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC155552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48802	3638707	KRISHAN AHUJA	PREEMINENCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC228613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48803	3638710	MOHIT SETH	PREEMINENCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC228613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48804	2159407	ANCHAL SINGH	PREEMINENT CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC179086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48805	3304809	GAJENDRA SINGH	PREEMINENT CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC179086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48806	6685308	GAURAV SINGH	PREEMINENT CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC179086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48807	6767780	LAVDEEP SINGH	PREEMINENT CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC179086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48808	6795975	PANKAJ SINGH	PREEMINENT CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC179086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48809	2728771	ANAND SHANKAR	PREEMINENT TRADSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48810	2728785	NISHANT PANDEY	PREEMINENT TRADSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48811	2616747	NARENDRA PATEL	PREEMPTIVE COMPUTERSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48812	3247776	AMARAPAL	PREEMPTIVE COMPUTERSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48813	1124098	JASMEET CHOPRA	PREET AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48814	1896383	RANJEET SINGH	PREET AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48815	1559930	AJAY KHARI	PREET ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48816	3061373	SUNDER KHARI	PREET ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48817	2750091	HARJINDER SINGH	PREET DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48818	2769526	GURJINDER SINGH	PREET DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48819	1320671	VEENA SINGH	PREET VIHAR NAVNEETLEASING AND FINANCEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48820	3197241	NAVNEET SAINI	PREET VIHAR NAVNEETLEASING AND FINANCEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48821	2703293	PRITHVI SINGH	PREETSIMS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC192841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48822	2712213	GURSIMRAN KAUR	PREETSIMS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC192841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48823	3398943	SAJAN BABU	PREFECT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC213839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48824	3398963	MOHAMMED ZIA RAHMAN	PREFECT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC213839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48825	3398973	ABDUL PATTORY	PREFECT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC213839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48826	3398988	MEERAN KALA PARA	PREFECT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC213839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48827	3399015	INTHIAS PASHA	PREFECT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC213839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48828	1717201	RAHAS PANDA	PREFER VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC259368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48829	2838453	NEERAJ BANSAL	PREFER VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC259368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48830	5316852	MANOJ YADAV	PRELUDE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC239036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48831	657124	RAKESH SINGH	PRELUDE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC239036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48832	2563259	MANOJ KUMAR	PREM BREEDERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2009PTC039227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48833	2564166	SUKHBIR SINGH	PREM BREEDERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2009PTC039227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48834	1842393	CHANCHAL GOEL	PREM CREDIT AND SECURITIES SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48835	1117731	RITA CHAUHAN	PREM DOMESTIC AND ALLIED INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48836	816180	ANIL KAPOOR	PREM DOMESTIC AND ALLIED INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48837	966431	ASHWANI KHURANA	PREM DYNIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100DL1993PTC053039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48838	1038417	AJAY KHATTAR	PREM ILLUMINATION AND LIGHTING PRIVATELIMITED	U31506DL2003PTC118787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48839	2739189	SANJAY KHATTAR	PREM ILLUMINATION AND LIGHTING PRIVATELIMITED	U31506DL2003PTC118787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48840	3140518	TULIT BALESHWAR	PREM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC207094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48841	3140669	NIRANJAN KUMAR	PREM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC207094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48842	5245051	ANUJ TYAGI	PREM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC207094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48843	5245058	PANKAJ ARORA	PREM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC207094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48844	1113129	RASHMI KUMARI	PREM KAMAL TELECOM AND ELECTRICALCONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC159090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48845	1113177	PREM KUMAR	PREM KAMAL TELECOM AND ELECTRICALCONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC159090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48846	2003466	VINOD KUMAR	PREM KISHOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC196945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48847	2003480	KISHOR KUMAR	PREM KISHOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC196945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48848	1075305	MOHINI BHEL	PREM NATH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1944PTC000774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48849	1104799	RAJINDER BHEL	PREM NATH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1944PTC000774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48850	216209	VIJAY BHEL	PREM NATH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1944PTC000774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48851	216252	SHIVINDAR BHEL	PREM NATH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1944PTC000774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48852	318539	SURINDER BHEL	PREM NATH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1944PTC000774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48853	216209	VIJAY BHEL	PREM NATH MOTORS WORK SHOP PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1950PTC001773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48854	216252	SHIVINDAR BHEL	PREM NATH MOTORS WORK SHOP PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1950PTC001773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48855	318539	SURINDER BHEL	PREM NATH MOTORS WORK SHOP PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1950PTC001773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48856	32762	MANISH JAGGI	PREM SOFTECH PRIVATE. LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC028084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48857	33247	ATUL JAGGI	PREM SOFTECH PRIVATE. LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC028084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48858	33340	AJAB JAGGI	PREM SOFTECH PRIVATE. LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC028084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48859	36270	PREM JAGGI	PREM SOFTECH PRIVATE. LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC028084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48860	2096558	PREM SUBRAMANIAM	PREM SUBRAMANIAM TOURISM SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1989PTC037375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48861	2359460	USHA SUBRAMANIAM	PREM SUBRAMANIAM TOURISM SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1989PTC037375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48862	1623792	KOMAL GUPTA	PREM TEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48863	5264108	VIKAS JAIN	PREM TEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48864	529267	PREM GUPTA	PREM TEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48865	6737459	SWETA JAIN	PREM TEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48866	1130802	RAJWANTI JANGHU	PREMEE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48867	119708	SAT JANGHU	PREMEE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48868	7189174	SAT NARAYAN	PREMIER BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48869	7725474	ASHOK SINGH	PREMIER BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48870	5178214	MASANAMUTHU SIVASUNDARAM	PREMIER CRANES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2012PTC231304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48871	1161169	SARANJIT ARORA	PREMIER DELTA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC074308	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48872	140807	INDER SINGH	PREMIER DELTA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC074308	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48873	824368	HARVINDER SINGH	PREMIER DELTA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC074308	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48874	2613297	SURINDER CHAWLA	PREMIER FLY ASH PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45401DL1998PTC096391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48875	274567	ANIL ARORA	PREMIER FLY ASH PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45401DL1998PTC096391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48876	1521858	RAMA SHETTY	PREMIER HOCKEY DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92413DL2004PTC130963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48877	1528867	KANWAR GILL	PREMIER HOCKEY DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92413DL2004PTC130963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48878	2329875	JOTHI KANDASAMY	PREMIER HOCKEY DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92413DL2004PTC130963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48879	260239	VIJAY RAJPUT	PREMIER HOCKEY DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92413DL2004PTC130963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48880	2604525	SANJAY KAILASH	PREMIER HOCKEY DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92413DL2004PTC130963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48881	260897	JOAQUIM CARVALHO	PREMIER HOCKEY DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92413DL2004PTC130963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48882	3518845	ASHOK MATHUR	PREMIER HOCKEY DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92413DL2004PTC130963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48883	3518921	SUMAN PURI	PREMIER HOCKEY DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92413DL2004PTC130963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48884	531023	SABYASACHI DASGUPTA	PREMIER HOCKEY DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92413DL2004PTC130963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48885	1821463	CHITAR SHARMA	PREMIER INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC183299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48886	1921164	ARUN YADAV	PREMIER INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC183299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48887	3397385	SANDEEP SINGH	PREMIER KNOT TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC240209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48888	5240076	NIRANJAN CHAUHAN	PREMIER KNOT TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC240209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48889	5240093	PRINCE GAHLOT	PREMIER KNOT TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2012PTC240209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48890	1690670	LAVA MISHRA	PREMIER OFFICE AUTOMATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48891	1690672	DEVANAND SINGH	PREMIER OFFICE AUTOMATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48892	5178214	MASANAMUTHU SIVASUNDARAM	PREMIER PIPELINES &PROCESS EQUIPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2012PTC231110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48893	3065856	JAGMOHAN MALHOTRA	PREMIER RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC040972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48894	3065861	RAVINDER SINGH	PREMIER RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC040972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48895	555399	AMIT AMLA	PREMIER RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48896	555770	ARJUN AMLA	PREMIER RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48897	5238842	ISHWAR AGARWAL	PREMIERE INTERNATIONAL TRADEFAIRS & EXHIBITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC235963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48898	5238848	DIPTEN BASU	PREMIERE INTERNATIONAL TRADEFAIRS & EXHIBITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC235963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48899	628434	NASEEM ISHAQUE	PREMIERE INTERNATIONAL TRADEFAIRS & EXHIBITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC235963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48900	1249250	RAJIV AGARWAL	PREMIRA FASHIONS LIMITED	U00000DL1993PLC054960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48901	7900883	PRAMOD GUPTA	PREMIRA FASHIONS LIMITED	U00000DL1993PLC054960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48902	841938	MANISH KOCHHAR	PREMIRA FASHIONS LIMITED	U00000DL1993PLC054960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48903	95047	PUSHPA CHANDRA	PREMIRA FASHIONS LIMITED	U00000DL1993PLC054960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48904	2799274	PARMINDER SEHGAL	PREMIUM ACRES INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48905	2799281	PARMINDER SEHGAL	PREMIUM ACRES INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48906	5190240	SIDDHARTHA CHANDRASEKAR	PREMIUM CHECK MARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC235177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48907	5190280	DEVENDER MANRAL	PREMIUM CHECK MARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC235177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48908	2372692	INDER HORA	PREMIUM CHITS PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1992PTC031764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48909	3523538	VIVEK MISHRA	PREMIUM ENVIRO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2012PTC230484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48910	3523583	ISHWAR MISHRA	PREMIUM ENVIRO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2012PTC230484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48911	877728	HARSH TAPARIA	PREMIUM FOAM PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2001PTC112779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48912	1601208	AVNIT KAUR	PREMIUM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134761	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48913	1601254	RACHVAN SINGH	PREMIUM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134761	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48914	2643335	ANJU JULKA	PREMIUM LEAD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2002PTC115820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48915	6709394	NEERAJ RANA	PREMIUM LEAD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2002PTC115820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48916	2791218	RISHI NAGAR	PREMIUM TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC234574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48917	5253599	ASHWANI SHARMA	PREMIUM TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC234574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48918	3560740	SATYA KHANNA	PREMKAY REAL ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC237666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48919	3560806	SUMEET MALHOTRA	PREMKAY REAL ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC237666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48920	6841522	KARUNA BEHRANI	PREMSONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058777	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48921	723097	VIJAY GOEL	PREMSONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058777	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48922	2698042	POOJA KAPOOR	PREMSONS SUPER STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2005PTC139566	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48923	827215	SANJEEV KAPOOR	PREMSONS SUPER STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2005PTC139566	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48924	1818880	ADESH TYAGI	PREPAID LEGAL SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL1999PTC098867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48925	2502897	ANITA RANI	PREPAID LEGAL SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL1999PTC098867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48926	2809243	PRERNA TYAGI	PREPENSE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48927	2809246	SHRUTI TYAGI	PREPENSE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48928	1168188	RAKESH OBEROI	PREPOTENT IMPO EXPOPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC114273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48929	2008026	INDU BALA	PREPOTENT IMPO EXPOPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC114273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48930	1017974	YASHPAL SINGH	PRERNA PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL1992PTC049444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48931	1018261	RISHI SINGH	PRERNA PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL1992PTC049444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48932	904746	ANOOP VERMA	PRERNA PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL1992PTC049444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48933	1526315	DEEPAK SINGH	PRESAGE HEALTHGOODSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC175975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48934	811363	SANJAY AGGARWAL	PRESAGE HEALTHGOODSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC175975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48935	2833416	KISHOR GAURAV	PRESAGE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC197315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48936	2833419	SHYAM KISHOR	PRESAGE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC197315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48937	1022731	RAJESS	PRESAGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U51109DL1997PLC084236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48938	1821385	UTPAL CHOWDHURY	PRESAGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U51109DL1997PLC084236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48939	431462	AARTI KAPOOR	PRESAGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U51109DL1997PLC084236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48940	55739	ABHISHEK SHARDA	PRESCIENCE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL1999PTC100960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48941	55771	SUDHA SHARDA	PRESCIENCE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL1999PTC100960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48942	3065892	MAHENDRA MEHRA	PRESHTI EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48943	3095147	VEERU MEHRA	PRESHTI EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48944	2710077	VEENA RANI	PRESOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48945	2710107	VINOD KULHARI	PRESOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48946	2960398	SAYED ALI	PRESS PEOPLE RIGHTSTRUST	U93000DL2011NPL221460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48947	5225376	ABHISHEK SAXENA	PRESS PEOPLE RIGHTSTRUST	U93000DL2011NPL221460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48948	5126689	PREM DUGGAL	PRESSIS CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC228152	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48949	5126698	SUNILA DUGGAL	PRESSIS CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC228152	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48950	5175795	SANJAY DUGGAL	PRESSIS CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC228152	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48951	6970599	VINOD KUMAR	PRESSIS CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC228152	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48952	5136800	PRADEEP KUMAR	PRESTIGE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC229808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48953	5158092	BIMLA DEVI	PRESTIGE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC229808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48954	3100775	ASHOK MITTAL	PRESTIGE SHOES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2005PTC138879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48955	417411	VIPIN PURI	PRESTIGE SHOES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2005PTC138879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48956	1497816	DHARAM YADAV	PRESTIGE VENTURES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U99999DL1996PTC082811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48957	2049930	VIRENDER YADAV	PRESTIGE VENTURES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U99999DL1996PTC082811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48958	3554120	HARSH MANCHANDA	PRESTIGE VENTURES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U99999DL1996PTC082811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48959	6359980	NARESH SHARMA	PRESTO HOUSING & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC241443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48960	6359981	SHIWALI SHARMA	PRESTO HOUSING & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC241443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48961	1623936	SURESH SINGROHA	PRESUN BIOSEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48962	2062704	NARESH KUMAR	PRESUN BIOSEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48963	2612992	RAJEEV SINGH	PRETTO SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48964	2759595	VINOD DHAMA	PRETTO SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

48965	3082420	DURGAPRASAD SINHA	PRETTO SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC216404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48966	5336008	ANIL GOSWAMI	PRETTY MISTRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC239876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48967	728304	ABHISHEK KOCHHAR	PRETTY MISTRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2012PTC239876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48968	2208351	SUNIL GULATI	PRETY MEDIWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC193649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48969	2693868	RAJESH KUMAR	PRETY MEDIWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC193649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48970	1247884	MUSHEER KHAN	PREVENTIS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2007PTC159335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48971	1247938	AMIT SETHI	PREVENTIS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2007PTC159335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48972	2178268	VAIBHAV VERMA	PREVISE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC224644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48973	3607021	SUPREET VERMA	PREVISE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2011PTC224644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48974	1681928	SAURABH SHARMA	PREVISE HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC227481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48975	2234527	RAJ RANA	PREVISE HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC227481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48976	5117845	ASHISH SHARMA	PREVISE HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC227481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48977	1439585	SUBODH SHARMA	PRICELESS LAND INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48978	2938096	ABHA SHARMA	PRICELESS LAND INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48979	1040225	NARENDER TOMER	PRICKLE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC143113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48980	1040310	BIRMALATA TOMER	PRICKLE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC143113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48981	1040396	SUNITA TOMER	PRICKLE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC143113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48982	38698	KARAN BAHL	PRIDE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U00265DL2005PTC135408	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48983	38719	JAGMOHAN BAHL	PRIDE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U00265DL2005PTC135408	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48984	1136498	GURVINDER SINGH	PRIDE FOOTWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC119479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48985	1276979	ARIAN SANDHU	PRIDE FOOTWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC119479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48986	2490155	JASBIR GROVER	PRIDE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC183310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48987	2802757	GURMUKH SINGH	PRIDE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC183310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48988	2710456	RAJIV BHATIA	PRIDE SYSTEM LIMITED	U72900DL2009PLC193177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48989	2710761	RADHE ADLAKHA	PRIDE SYSTEM LIMITED	U72900DL2009PLC193177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48990	354399	JATINDER KALRA	PRIDE SYSTEM LIMITED	U72900DL2009PLC193177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48991	2595447	PAWAN SINGHAL	PRIDE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48992	2600134	AYUSH SINGHAL	PRIDE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48993	2805803	ANKIT SINGHAL	PRIDE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48994	3275053	HEATONG PARK	PRIMA INTER HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC041607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48995	3275065	SEUNGAE CHEGAL	PRIMA INTER HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC041607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48996	3531198	ABHISHEK KUMAR	PRIMA JEWELLERY ANDAPPARELS PRIVATELIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC222066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48997	3531697	PARAMJEET CHAUDHARY	PRIMA JEWELLERY ANDAPPARELS PRIVATELIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC222066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48998	3531943	PRATIGYA VISHAN	PRIMA JEWELLERY ANDAPPARELS PRIVATELIMITED	U36911DL2011PTC222066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
48999	342187	SURENDER GUPTA	PRIMARY TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49000	346211	DINESH GUPTA	PRIMARY TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49001	3628986	NARENDER SINGH	PRIMAVERA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49002	3628991	HARENDER RAUTELA	PRIMAVERA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC226215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49003	1614319	SUSHMA JAIN	PRIME AEROSOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC216858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49004	1623767	AMIT JAIN	PRIME AEROSOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC216858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49005	318523	BELA JAIN	PRIME AEROSOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC216858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49006	1794710	PAWAN KUMAR	PRIME CARE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC169774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49007	1801201	SHARMILA OM	PRIME CARE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC169774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49008	3182320	SUDHEER NALLAKANDY	PRIME FREIGHT LOGISTICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC208578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49009	485402	SHRIRAJAN VENUGOPLAN	PRIME FREIGHT LOGISTICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC208578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49010	1996128	VIJAY SHARMA	PRIME GEOGRAPHICAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49011	2821686	RAHUL KAUSHIK	PRIME GEOGRAPHICAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49012	5152949	DILEEP KUMAR	PRIME GLASSCON SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC230476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49013	5154029	ANJU SINGH	PRIME GLASSCON SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC230476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49014	2308548	RAVI ARORA	PRIME INDIA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2008PTC183465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49015	2403917	KAMAL KUMAR	PRIME INDIA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2008PTC183465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49016	1598705	SANJEEV JAIN	PRIME MOLD PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2003PTC121703	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49017	3307920	NEERAJ JAIN	PRIME MOLD PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2003PTC121703	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49018	2369194	ATUL MARWAHA	PRIME OPTIONS ESTATE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC186058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49019	2369212	GURDIP TALUJA	PRIME OPTIONS ESTATE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC186058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49020	5208965	TARANBIR SINGH	PRIME PEARL INFRATANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2012PTC045337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49021	5208976	LAKHWINDER KAUR	PRIME PEARL INFRATANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2012PTC045337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49022	5208982	JAGVIR LOGANI	PRIME PEARL INFRATANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2012PTC045337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49023	1016073	ANJALI DEMBLA	PRIME POINT KLINIK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49024	1549813	SAT DEMBALA	PRIME POINT KLINIK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49025	2005420	VIJAY KUMAR	PRIME POLY LEATHERS LIMITED	U19116DL1993PLC055627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49026	2007765	KONGASSERI JAYANARAYAN	PRIME POLY LEATHERS LIMITED	U19116DL1993PLC055627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49027	3435878	SUNDARY JAYANARAYAN	PRIME POLY LEATHERS LIMITED	U19116DL1993PLC055627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49028	3626694	NOORUL SUBHANI	PRIME PROPCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC225971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49029	3626699	FARRUKH SHABAN	PRIME PROPCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC225971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49030	1231871	SOMESH BISHNOI	PRIME REAL-INFRA LIMITED	U70102DL2007PLC171864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49031	1298263	REKHA THAKRAN	PRIME REAL-INFRA LIMITED	U70102DL2007PLC171864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49032	1869797	HEMANT KAPOOR	PRIME REAL-INFRA LIMITED	U70102DL2007PLC171864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49033	1869803	AJAY KAPOOR	PRIME REAL-INFRA LIMITED	U70102DL2007PLC171864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49034	2075890	ROMESH SRIVASTAVA	PRIME RECRUITMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74910DL2006PTC150045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49035	3203471	DEVRAJ AHUJA	PRIME SUPPORT & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC163681	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49036	3216960	SHEFALI AHUJA	PRIME SUPPORT & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC163681	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49037	157104	SURINDER SEHGAL	PRIME TELE- INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49038	1640190	SANJEEV KUMAR	PRIME TELE- INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49039	1640191	ANITA KASHYAP	PRIME TELE- INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49040	1643040	PREETI VERMA	PRIME TELE- INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49041	1780995	NITIN MALIK	PRIME TELESYSTEMS LTD.	U99999DL1992PLC050852	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49042	3178609	YOGESH SHAH	PRIME TELESYSTEMS LTD.	U99999DL1992PLC050852	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49043	6920359	PRAKESH LOHIA	PRIME TELESYSTEMS LTD.	U99999DL1992PLC050852	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49044	1152045	JYOTI BHAASIN	PRIME TIME COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49045	796225	RAAKESH BHAASIN	PRIME TIME COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49046	884879	RENU ANAND	PRIME TIME COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49047	3439834	SACHIN MITTAL	PRIME TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2006PTC155977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49048	3439871	ASHOK THAKUR	PRIME TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2006PTC155977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49049	3566390	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	PRIME VIEW RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2011PTC223622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49050	3566408	ANITA MAURYA	PRIME VIEW RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2011PTC223622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49051	3545298	SATENDRA SINGH	PRIMELINE INSTITUTE OF FASHION AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC198461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49052	6527959	GAURAV SINGH	PRIMELINE INSTITUTE OF FASHION AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC198461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49053	172359	SEEMA MEHTANI	PRIME PATH COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC087687	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49054	172399	VIRENDER MEHTANI	PRIME PATH COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC087687	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49055	3307658	SADHANA GUPTA	PRIMERA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC211502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49056	3308445	ASHISH GUPTA	PRIMERA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC211502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49057	3308464	PRIYANKA GUPTA	PRIMERA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC211502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49058	3519522	MOHD WASIF	PRIMERO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC219236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49059	6586087	MOHAMMED ARIF	PRIMERO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC219236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49060	1021072	USHA NARANG	PRIME TECH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49061	565598	VINOD NARANG	PRIME TECH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49062	786819	PUSHPA NARANG	PRIME TECH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49063	266461	VIDYANATH MAMIDI PUDI	PRIME WARE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC158868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49064	488885	FAISAL ALI	PRIME WARE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC158868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49065	300177	HIRA RATHI	PRIME X COMPUTING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49066	32842	NARENDRA PANWAR	PRIME X COMPUTING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49067	2176742	RANJEEV AGGARWAL	PRIME ZONE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC042024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49068	3294291	SOHAN SINGH	PRIME ZONE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC042024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49069	3294305	ANIL KUMAR	PRIME ZONE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC042024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49070	5255666	SAVITA AGGARWAL	PRIMEZONE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011PTC042024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49071	296936	KANCHAN GUPTA	PRIMO INDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC229029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49072	5132799	GAURAV GUPTA	PRIMO INDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC229029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49073	1525508	ABNISH KUMAR	PRIMUS ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49074	988543	NEENA KUMARI	PRIMUS ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49075	1433703	VIKAS KAPOOR	PRIMUS HOSPITALITY VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC144983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49076	1869797	HEMANT KAPOOR	PRIMUS HOSPITALITY VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC144983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49077	1869803	AJAY KAPOOR	PRIMUS HOSPITALITY VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC144983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49078	1839500	SANJAY PANWAR	PRIMUS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49079	1841665	ANUJ PANWAR	PRIMUS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49080	2660583	TARUN VAID	PRIMUS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC208353	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49081	6438930	KULBHUSHAN VAID	PRIMUS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC208353	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49082	1074515	MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ	PRIMUS POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2006PTC156287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49083	1080728	MOHAMMED NAFIS	PRIMUS POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2006PTC156287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49084	966284	MOHAMMAD ASIM	PRIMUS POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2006PTC156287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49085	2103530	RAKESH SHANKAR	PRIMUS RENEWABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300HR2009PTC038685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49086	2337979	SURINDER PAL BEDI	PRIMUS RENEWABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300HR2009PTC038685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49087	2141430	MUKESH SINGH	PRIMUS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49088	578153	DEEPAK KUMAR	PRIMUS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49089	3620611	LAKSHMI RAVINDRARAJA	PRINCE & MERCER LUXURY HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49090	3620613	RAMAKRISHNAN RABINDRAN	PRINCE & MERCER LUXURY HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC225408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49091	3609151	SADIYA KHAN	PRINCE & ROSES SALON PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC230853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49092	3609155	RESHMA KHAN	PRINCE & ROSES SALON PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC230853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49093	2822277	OKECHUKWU OKAFOR	PRINCE AFAMUEL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49094	3225208	EMMANUEL AFAM	PRINCE AFAMUEL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC208075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49095	1944617	OM PRAKASH	PRINCE AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U01403DL1996PLC082035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49096	303666	SUNNY THOMAS	PRINCE AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U01403DL1996PLC082035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49097	309831	HARI LALWANI	PRINCE AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U01403DL1996PLC082035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49098	503991	SHASHI KOHLI	PRINCE AUDIO TRONIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49099	625081	NIRJA NARULA	PRINCE AUDIO TRONIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49100	1601031	AKWINDER KAUR	PRINCE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC079198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49101	1601651	JOGINDER TYGER	PRINCE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC079198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49102	2840654	DILIP KALRA	PRINCE DESIGNER JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2011PTC229413	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49103	2840676	RAJ KALRA	PRINCE DESIGNER JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2011PTC229413	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49104	6406687	RANJEET SINGH	PRINCE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49105	7706063	GEETA DEVI	PRINCE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49106	1944617	OM PRAKASH	PRINCE GUTKA LIMITED	U74899DL1989PLC036704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49107	1946402	JAIDEV TOTLANI	PRINCE GUTKA LIMITED	U74899DL1989PLC036704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49108	309831	HARI LALWANI	PRINCE GUTKA LIMITED	U74899DL1989PLC036704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49109	5247956	RASMI BEHURA	PRINCE INFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC235101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49110	5247972	BINITA SWAIN	PRINCE INFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2012PTC235101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49111	2277635	KRISHNA BHAGAT	PRINCE INTELLIGENCE SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U75302DL2008PTC183966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49112	2277659	LALJIT PAL	PRINCE INTELLIGENCE SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U75302DL2008PTC183966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49113	2277686	CHANDRAJEET PAL	PRINCE INTELLIGENCE SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U75302DL2008PTC183966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49114	2319560	SUSHIL SHRIWASTWA	PRINCE OF INDIA ARTS & CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC185575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49115	2319569	SHRI KANT PANDEY	PRINCE OF INDIA ARTS & CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC185575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49116	7803991	VIDYANAND SINGH	PRINCE TEXTFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49117	7803999	MANJU DEVI	PRINCE TEXTFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49118	1889193	RAJBIKRAM NAYAR	PRINCETON SOLAR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2010PTC040927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49119	2467391	RANJITA NAYAR	PRINCETON SOLAR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2010PTC040927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49120	1372030	AMAR PAL	PRINCKLE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2008PTC172702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49121	1749861	GOPAL KUMAR	PRINCKLE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2008PTC172702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49122	3122401	OM SHARMA	PRINCY ESTCONS LIMITED	U70102DL1995PLC074712	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49123	3122421	ANIL MITTAL	PRINCY ESTCONS LIMITED	U70102DL1995PLC074712	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49124	3122450	SURESH KUMAR	PRINCY ESTCONS LIMITED	U70102DL1995PLC074712	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49125	2591224	OM CHAUHAN	PRINCY STEELS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC190039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49126	2639337	VISHAKHA CHAUHAN	PRINCY STEELS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC190039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49127	1297577	PANKAJ ARORA	PRINGLE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC177157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49128	2117482	PREM VERMA	PRINGLE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC177157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49129	2117515	HARBANS LAL	PRINGLE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC177157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49130	1091792	RAKESH CHOPRA	PRINTERS AND PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1933PTC000319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49131	1091892	SHASHI SAREEN	PRINTERS AND PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1933PTC000319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49132	1091921	GEETA CHOPRA	PRINTERS AND PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1933PTC000319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49133	977820	VINNIE SURI	PRINTO (INDIA) GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1995PTC068807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49134	977858	SUDHIR SURI	PRINTO (INDIA) GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1995PTC068807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49135	1617211	KULDEEP THAKUR	PRINTRUSH PRIVATE LIMITED	U02221DL1998PTC093434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49136	1618838	SANJEEV ACHHAN	PRINTRUSH PRIVATE LIMITED	U02221DL1998PTC093434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49137	1308334	KUBER MALIK	PRIORITY TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC202977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49138	2987237	NARINDER CHAWLA	PRIORITY TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC202977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49139	2995482	PARSHOTAM CHAWLA	PRIORITY TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC202977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49140	3025092	JASJIT KAUR	PRIORITY TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC202977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49141	3041628	SUMIT SINGH	PRIS INNOVATIVE MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49142	3041660	SHASHI KUMARI	PRIS INNOVATIVE MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49143	6437616	JASMEET BAWA	PRIS INNOVATIVE MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49144	2873514	INDERJEET HANDA	PRISM BEAUTY CLINICPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC209576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49145	2908692	SUMITA WAHI	PRISM BEAUTY CLINICPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC209576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49146	1783693	SANJAY JADHAV	PRISM BUILDING MATERIALS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49147	1935065	RAM ATRI	PRISM BUILDING MATERIALS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49148	3612105	MOHD SHAKIR	PRISM CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49149	3612135	SALMA BEGUM	PRISM CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49150	2543682	MANISH GULATI	PRISM E-COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49151	2680606	JYOTI BHATIA	PRISM E-COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC232024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49152	2689876	NIVEDITA BISHT	PRISMATIC DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC209512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49153	2927488	AMBE GANESH	PRISMATIC DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC209512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49154	2927630	PAVAN SINGH	PRISMATIC DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC209512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49155	2671371	SAMBIT SAHOO	PRISTINE BIOMEDICALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51507DL2010PTC199434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49156	6573489	BABITA BHOL	PRISTINE BIOMEDICALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51507DL2010PTC199434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49157	1764409	ASHISH GOEL	PRISTINE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49158	720347	SULEKH SINGHAL	PRISTINE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49159	3119721	ANIL MENGHANI	PRISTINE DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC207882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49160	3119739	VIJAY KALWANI	PRISTINE DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC207882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49161	3397275	SAAKSHI MENGHANI	PRISTINE DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC207882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49162	2145294	KSHIROD SAHOO	PRISTINE OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC143759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49163	2671387	DEEPTI VATS	PRISTINE OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC143759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49164	2001818	APARNA MALHOTRA	PRISTINE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49165	5189628	KARAN MALHOTRA	PRISTINE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2012PTC045518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49166	2701467	ILLY CHAKRABARTY	PRISTINE RENEWABLE GREEN ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40104DL2009PTC196627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49167	2706307	DILIP CHAKRABARTY	PRISTINE RENEWABLE GREEN ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40104DL2009PTC196627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49168	240359	PRITAM KAUR	PRITAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49169	240438	RACHHPAL SINDHU	PRITAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49170	2565453	MANOJ SINGH	PRITHU HEALTH AND EDU CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2009PTC189394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49171	2565942	JOGESWARA NUNI	PRITHU HEALTH AND EDU CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2009PTC189394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49172	2566635	ARUN MURUGAN	PRITHU HEALTH AND EDU CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2009PTC189394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49173	2588509	PANCHADCHARAM ARAVINTH	PRITHU HEALTH AND EDU CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2009PTC189394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49174	1259256	JEETENDRA CHAUDHARY	PRITHVEE GREEN CITYDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49175	3554851	PRASHANT CHAUHAN	PRITHVI AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50404HR2011PTC044025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49176	3591242	RAMA JASWAL	PRITHVI AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50404HR2011PTC044025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49177	7135393	GEORGE CJ	PRITHVI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49178	7145795	SHAILESH SAHAI	PRITHVI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49179	1110899	AJAY SARNA	PRITHVI CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC169078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49180	1800555	SEEMA SARNA	PRITHVI CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC169078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49181	1812051	BHAGWANTI PIARA	PRITHVI CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC169078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49182	2557756	RAM SHARN	PRITHVI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC141558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49183	5107831	HARISH SHARMA	PRITHVI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC141558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49184	2934747	OM PRAKASH	PRITHVI FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC206047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49185	2943104	NAMITA RAWAT	PRITHVI FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC206047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49186	1518880	SUMEET NAGAR	PRITHVI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49187	1520389	AMIT NAGAR	PRITHVI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49188	2457896	ANIL BHARGAVA	PRITHVI TRADEX LIMITED	U51101DL1992PLC048360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49189	501158	PUSHPESH BHARGAVA	PRITHVI TRADEX LIMITED	U51101DL1992PLC048360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49190	501174	PANKAJ BHARGAVA	PRITHVI TRADEX LIMITED	U51101DL1992PLC048360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49191	1075056	KAWAL KUMAR	PRITHVISHWAR CONSTRUCTION & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC235399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49192	1075638	ANJU GANGWANI	PRITHVISHWAR CONSTRUCTION & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC235399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49193	2093876	PRITI BARNWAL	PRITI SMRITI CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49194	2911340	CHANDRESH PRAKASH	PRITI SMRITI CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49195	578683	KAILASH CHOPRA	PRITIKA AUTO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038528	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49196	790388	SHEKHAR CHOPRA	PRITIKA AUTO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038528	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49197	3363016	PRADEEP SACHDEVA	PRITIKA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2011PTC212652	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49198	3363025	AMIT SARUP	PRITIKA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2011PTC212652	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49199	1232720	GNANAMATHU LAMECH	PRITSONS BUILDERS AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49200	1530354	ANAND KUMAR	PRITSONS BUILDERS AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49201	2289424	SHYAM SINGH	PRITYAKSHA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49202	6859753	SHASHI SINGH	PRITYAKSHA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49203	1950276	RAKESH SINGH	PRITYAKSHA NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49204	2238222	SHYAMO KANAHAHAI	PRITYAKSHA NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49205	1162252	MOHAN GUPTA	PRIVET INFRASTRUCTURES & COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC222017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49206	237804	ATUL AGARWAL	PRIVET INFRASTRUCTURES & COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC222017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49207	2398111	SANJAY TYAGI	PRIVET INFRASTRUCTURES & COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2011PTC222017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49208	1760254	RENU CHOPRA	PRIVIDA MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC115613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49209	1983441	DAVINDER CHOPRA	PRIVIDA MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC115613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49210	2183042	SATYANARAYAN KAUSHIK	PRIVILEGE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49211	2644258	GEETA KAUSHIK	PRIVILEGE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49212	1176510	RAJEEV RAI	PRIVITECH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49213	1186783	RAJENDRA SHARMA	PRIVITECH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49214	1079591	KUSUM RAI	PRIVITECH CONSULTING ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC131909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49215	1176510	RAJEEV RAI	PRIVITECH CONSULTING ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC131909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49216	1079591	KUSUM RAI	PRIVITECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49217	1176510	RAJEEV RAI	PRIVITECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49218	1079591	KUSUM RAI	PRIVITECH MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49219	1176510	RAJEEV RAI	PRIVITECH MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49220	1264124	SATYENDRA SINGH	PRIVITECH MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49221	1441125	ATAL BHATT	PRIVITECH MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49222	635813	RAJENDAR SINGH	PRIYA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC233745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49223	663002	SUKHDEEP KAUR	PRIYA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC233745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49224	485529	RAJENDER SINGH	PRIYA CLAY PRODUCTS PVT LTD	U26921HR1998PTC034065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49225	761524	SURINDER SINGH	PRIYA CLAY PRODUCTS PVT LTD	U26921HR1998PTC034065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49226	5219181	AZAD SINGH	PRIYA GROUP MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49227	5219273	RINKU DEVI	PRIYA GROUP MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49228	6929997	MANOJ SHARMA	PRIYA GROUP MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49229	1561426	SANDEEP KALIRAMAN	PRIYA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60232DL2007PTC158045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49230	3449943	VIJAY SINGH	PRIYA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60232DL2007PTC158045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49231	2312112	PRIYA MOHAN	PRIYA MOHAN ADVANCED STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2008PTC038479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49232	2337502	DINESH KUMAR	PRIYA MOHAN ADVANCED STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2008PTC038479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49233	2814552	SANJAY CHAUDHARY	PRIYA MOULDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC195492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49234	5147998	JATINDER RATHI	PRIYA MOULDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC195492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49235	638302	SIKANDER LAL	PRIYA VIDEO PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1998PTC093294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49236	741047	ANITA GULATI	PRIYA VIDEO PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1998PTC093294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49237	3459660	NITYAN DHAWAN	PRIYADARSHINI DATA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49238	3302985	PALLAVI BAJORIA	PRIYAM MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49239	3303452	PRIYANKA VARDHAN	PRIYAM MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC211346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49240	3032937	RAMACHANDRA PRABHU	PRIYAMDA MEDIA & INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2008PTC184434	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49241	3035440	MANJU YADAV	PRIYAMDA MEDIA & INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2008PTC184434	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49242	3035444	ANJALI GOPALAN	PRIYAMDA MEDIA & INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2008PTC184434	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49243	260468	NAND GOEL	PRIYANKA ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC013099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49244	260524	MEENA GOEL	PRIYANKA ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC013099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49245	2457199	HITESH GAUR	PRIYANKA TOWNSHIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC186307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49246	2459137	MANOJ NEGI	PRIYANKA TOWNSHIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC186307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49247	635813	RAJENDAR SINGH	PRIYARAJ REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC234132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49248	663002	SUKHDEEP KAUR	PRIYARAJ REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC234132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49249	1272108	SANDEEP RASTOGI	PRIZED BUILDERS N CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC235044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49250	1302154	VICHITRA JENA	PRIZED BUILDERS N CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC235044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49251	5222147	ANSHUL RASTOGI	PRIZED BUILDERS N CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC235044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49252	5222168	NUPUR DUBLISH	PRIZED BUILDERS N CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC235044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49253	5222176	ARUN GUPTA	PRIZED BUILDERS N CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC235044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49254	5222191	DEEPA RASTOGI	PRIZED BUILDERS N CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC235044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49255	5223515	RAJEEV KHANNA	PRIZED BUILDERS N CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2012PTC235044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49256	742283	RAJ JAIN	PRJ AUTOCRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2005PTC134202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49257	744738	VINEET JAIN	PRJ AUTOCRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2005PTC134202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49258	742283	RAJ JAIN	PRJ AUTOMOBILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC003234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49259	744470	VIJIT MATHUR	PRJ AUTOMOBILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC003234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49260	742283	RAJ JAIN	PRJ ENVIROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U50402DL2009PTC193393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49261	744738	VINEET JAIN	PRJ ENVIROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U50402DL2009PTC193393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49262	3350965	SUDESHNA DUTTA	PRJ LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC212193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49263	3350976	SHIKHA CHADHA	PRJ LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC212193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49264	3350989	CHEENA MISHRA	PRJ LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC212193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49265	2070862	SIDHANATH SINGH	PRJMS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49266	3584155	PUNEET JAILEY	PRJMS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC223724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49267	2694843	PRAVEEN MEHTA	PRM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49268	2781797	MANISH JHAMB	PRM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49269	1861456	ASHOK GAHLOT	PRO AUDIO HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2008PTC172620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49270	3137733	RAJANI JADHAV	PRO AUDIO HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2008PTC172620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49271	2541943	NAVEEN KUMAR	PRO VISTA TRAINING SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U80902DL2009PTC191189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49272	2576577	NITIN KAUSHAL	PRO VISTA TRAINING SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U80902DL2009PTC191189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49273	3551490	AKSHAY PANDEY	PROACTECH CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC221385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49274	3551494	EVA SHARMA	PROACTECH CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC221385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49275	2336258	ASIT DAS	PROACTIVE CHEMICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2008PTC186010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49276	2349670	MAMTA DAS	PROACTIVE CHEMICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2008PTC186010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49277	3426777	SARVAN KUMAR	PROACTIVE CHEMICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2008PTC186010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49278	3473860	GURPREET KAUR	PROACTIVE CHEMICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2008PTC186010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49279	2265278	SUNIL KUMAR	PROACTIVE DIGITAL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2007PTC165591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49280	6926215	SADANAND YADAV	PROACTIVE DIGITAL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2007PTC165591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49281	6926215	SADANAND YADAV	PROACTIVE DIGITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC195119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49282	6926253	UMESH PANDEY	PROACTIVE DIGITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC195119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49283	1737411	BIR SHANKAR	PROACTIVE EDUACADEMIC ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80220DL2010FTC202461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49284	3082704	IURII GOROKHOVSKIY	PROACTIVE EDUACADEMIC ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80220DL2010FTC202461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49285	2802650	MAYA RAUSHAN	PROACTIVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC205149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49286	2802666	RAJESH RAUSHAN	PROACTIVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC205149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49287	2249014	VIKAS BATRA	PROACTIVE UNIVERSAL FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2008PTC182412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49288	2276672	SUPARANA BATRA	PROACTIVE UNIVERSAL FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2008PTC182412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49289	824757	RAVI JHA	PROAXN CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49290	5302307	VENKATESH TEKALKODE	PROBIRDS BUILDING CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49291	5305800	APOORVE GOEL	PROBIRDS BUILDING CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2012PTC240145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49292	7455587	MUKESH KUMAR	PROBIZ POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40100DL1998PTC097744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49293	7456311	RAJKUMAR SHARMA	PROBIZ POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40100DL1998PTC097744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49294	416407	MUKESH JAIN	PROCARE LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2005PTC143071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49295	417978	AMRAPALI JAIN	PROCARE LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2005PTC143071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49296	2498193	RAI BHUSHAN	PROCESSICA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49297	5144885	RAJEEV JHA	PROCESSICA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC233144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49298	1498134	KAMLESH VIJAY	PROCHEM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL1996PTC081640	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49299	2043415	SURJEET TALWAR	PROCHEM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL1996PTC081640	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49300	2727293	SOUMENDRA SAHU	PRODIGIOUS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC222070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49301	5161005	RAJAT BATHLA	PRODIGIOUS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2011PTC222070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49302	509848	SACHIN MALIK	PRODIGY ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2007PTC165025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49303	514776	MUKESH GOEL	PRODIGY ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2007PTC165025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49304	2901432	RAJEEV SINGH	PRODIGY FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC198073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49305	2901816	SRISHTI SINGH	PRODIGY FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC198073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49306	5265659	JATIN SAWHNEY	PRODIGY PATHFINDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400DL2012PTC236951	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49307	5265661	DARPAN SAWHNEY	PRODIGY PATHFINDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400DL2012PTC236951	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49308	509848	SACHIN MALIK	PRODIGY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49309	514776	MUKESH GOEL	PRODIGY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49310	1053276	ARUN SHIVANI	PRO-ENVIOR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49311	1315946	SONIA SHIVANI	PRO-ENVIOR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49312	1578476	SOUMITRA GHOSH	PROFAM HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC192286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49313	852355	RAJENDRA SINGH TANWAR	PROFAM HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC192286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49314	3621020	CHARLES KENNEDY	PROFCLIN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC225403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49315	3623241	HOSSANA ISRAEL	PROFCLIN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC225403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49316	5140080	SOURABH MALHOTRA	PROFESSIONAL EDUCATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC229521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49317	5158316	ANITA MALHOTRA	PROFESSIONAL EDUCATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC229521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49318	3388890	VENKATESWARULU NARASANI	PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING EDUCATIONPUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U22222DL2011PTC213660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49319	3388921	REKHA PATNAIK	PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING EDUCATIONPUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U22222DL2011PTC213660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49320	2492668	MOHD FAROOQUI	PROFESSIONAL HOLIDAY PLANNERS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC187618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49321	2492683	AZRA FAROOQUI	PROFESSIONAL HOLIDAY PLANNERS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC187618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49322	1276121	VIKAS SHARMA	PROFESSIONAL IMMIGRATION SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC160296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49323	1276140	DEEPAK SHARDA	PROFESSIONAL IMMIGRATION SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC160296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49324	2280551	MICHAEL GALLAGHER	PROFESSIONAL NURSE STAFFING PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC168536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49325	2291074	GAURAV PUNDIR	PROFESSIONAL NURSE STAFFING PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC168536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49326	1655834	HUSAIN HATIM	PROFESSIONAL TOOLS STATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49327	1761408	GRISH MAKKAR	PROFESSIONAL TOOLS STATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49328	1023618	PRAVEEN VARSHNEY	PROFESSIONAL WATERSTRAINING AND CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC184938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49329	2160959	YASHWINI SINGH	PROFESSIONAL WATERSTRAINING AND CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC184938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49330	2361768	SHALINI GUPTA	PROFESSIONAL WATERSTRAINING AND CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC184938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49331	999985	NIRUPAM SINHA	PROFESSIONAL WATERSTRAINING AND CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC184938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49332	3046129	VINAY KUMAR	PROFFICIENT TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC205892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49333	3104635	ALKA DEVI	PROFFICIENT TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC205892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49334	5101334	VIPIN GURUNG	PROFICIENT RETAIL AND AGROTECH LIMITED	U52397DL2011PLC229160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49335	5101354	BHAGAT RAI	PROFICIENT RETAIL AND AGROTECH LIMITED	U52397DL2011PLC229160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49336	5101365	ABHIRAJ SUBBA	PROFICIENT RETAIL AND AGROTECH LIMITED	U52397DL2011PLC229160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49337	5235453	GANESH THAPA	PROFICIENT RETAIL AND AGROTECH LIMITED	U52397DL2011PLC229160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49338	686557	SUSHIL BANSAL	PROFIT INDIA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65992HR2007PTC037427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49339	686595	SUNIL BANSAL	PROFIT INDIA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65992HR2007PTC037427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49340	686644	ANIL BANSAL	PROFIT INDIA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65992HR2007PTC037427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49341	2541693	VIKRAM PAL	PROFIT N POWER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49342	2541721	MENKA BALGA NAND	PROFIT N POWER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49343	2777619	RAJ CHOPRA	PROFOUND EDUCATION & INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49344	2777630	ALKA CHOPRA	PROFOUND EDUCATION & INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49345	3636840	PUNEET VERMA	PROFUTURUS ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U31908DL2011PTC227490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49346	3636842	RAHUL PANWAR	PROFUTURUS ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U31908DL2011PTC227490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49347	3636851	SANDEEP KUMAR	PROFUTURUS ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U31908DL2011PTC227490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49348	1895858	SANDEEP RANJAN	PROGNOSYS E SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC126978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49349	1896084	NAVEEN SHRIVASTAVA	PROGNOSYS E SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC126978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49350	1895858	SANDEEP RANJAN	PROGNOSYS EDU SEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC205974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49351	499996	PARAMJIT ANAND	PROGNOSYS EDU SEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC205974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49352	6361816	ANIL MITTAL	PROGRASSIVE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2012PTC241303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49353	6361822	KAPIL SHIVHARE	PROGRASSIVE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2012PTC241303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49354	3500524	TARUN SARDANA	PROGRESAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC219206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49355	5120788	VINOD SARDANA	PROGRESAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC219206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49356	3098133	VIKAS CHAUDHARY	PROGRESS INDIA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49357	3106585	WINKY CHAUDHARY	PROGRESS INDIA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49358	6863043	PUSHPENDER	PROGRESS REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49359	84220	PARMESHWAR LAKHANI	PROGRESS REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49360	1466570	PRADEEP TYAGI	PROGRESSIVE FASTENERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29268DL2007PTC163176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49361	444760	PAWAN TYAGI	PROGRESSIVE FASTENERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29268DL2007PTC163176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49362	2315924	SHASHI KASHIV	PROGRESSIVE IMAGINGINFO SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49363	642249	HARSARAN GUPTA	PROGRESSIVE IMAGINGINFO SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49364	1347419	NEERAJ SARAF	PROGRESSIVE NEWS PAPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49365	2942388	ASHA SARAF	PROGRESSIVE NEWS PAPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49366	5121891	SATISH GUPTA	PROGRESSIVE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49367	5189070	MALA SHUKLA	PROGRESSIVE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC227910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49368	2061226	MANOJ WADHWA	PROGRESSIVE TIMES PLANNER PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC131025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49369	249320	INDER ARORA	PROGRESSIVE TIMES PLANNER PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC131025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49370	3148722	BALAJI ROTTI	PROGRESS-U INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49371	3148723	ASHA SRIDHAR	PROGRESS-U INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49372	1809288	BINOD BANSAL	PROKSHA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49373	1809304	PIARA KAPOOR	PROKSHA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49374	127472	DIWAKAR PAWAR	PROLEP TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL2006PTC149357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49375	2578828	BUNNY SHARMA	PROLEP TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL2006PTC149357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49376	2882656	YOGESH KUMAR	PROLIFIC TELESYSTEMS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2010PTC203548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49377	2972470	RAKESH KUMAR	PROLIFIC TELESYSTEMS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2010PTC203548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49378	5297163	CHANDRAVIR SINGH	PROLIX PHARMA LIMITED	U24100DL2012PLC239246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49379	6507395	BRAJMOHAN SINGH	PROLIX PHARMA LIMITED	U24100DL2012PLC239246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49380	6716503	BAL SHARMA	PROLIX PHARMA LIMITED	U24100DL2012PLC239246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49381	6943069	SUNITA DEVI	PROLIX PHARMA LIMITED	U24100DL2012PLC239246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49382	3076105	VIKRAM SINGH	PROLIX TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC223424	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49383	3591245	SUMAN	PROLIX TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC223424	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49384	2513911	MAHESH KAUSHIK	PROMAK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49385	3113346	SUMIT KAUSHIK	PROMAK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49386	3141078	YUVRAJ SINGH	PROMAK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49387	6746313	VIKAS JAIN	PROMART HOLDINGS LIMITED	U40108DL2010PLC197540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49388	7315922	AARTI PURI	PROMART HOLDINGS LIMITED	U40108DL2010PLC197540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49389	7501062	RESHMI PHUKAN	PROMART HOLDINGS LIMITED	U40108DL2010PLC197540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49390	2053263	RAKESH KESHARI	PROMEKS NATURAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2011PTC214254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49391	3395355	KAMLA DEVI	PROMEKS NATURAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2011PTC214254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49392	102170	AJAY JAIN	PROMILA LOGISTICS LIMITED	U63040DL2012PLC235792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49393	5243039	APARNA JAIN	PROMILA LOGISTICS LIMITED	U63040DL2012PLC235792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49394	79638	AMIT JAIN	PROMILA LOGISTICS LIMITED	U63040DL2012PLC235792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49395	6966800	SUNDER BANSAL	PROMILA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC204900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49396	6967334	MAHESH SHARMA	PROMILA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC204900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49397	1805735	VINAY AGRAWAL	PROMIND INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49398	1997229	ANUJ KUMAR	PROMIND INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49399	2176837	GAURAV AHUJA	PROMIND INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49400	2190701	MANISH ADHLAKHA	PROMIND INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49401	2215137	SUMIT KUMAR	PROMIND INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49402	3597293	BHAWNA ARYA	PROMINENCE INFOMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49403	747618	ASHISH PANT	PROMINENCE INFOMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49404	923580	AMIT ARYA	PROMINENCE INFOMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49405	1544692	NARENDER KUMAR	PROMINENCE RETAIL AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC170456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49406	3280268	RAJESH KUMAR	PROMINENCE RETAIL AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC170456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49407	1043471	MEENU SAHNI	PROMINENT AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50401DL2005PTC133488	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49408	63501	JAGDISH BADHWAR	PROMINENT AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50401DL2005PTC133488	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49409	282945	PRAVEEN SINGH	PROMINENT CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49410	2945257	KIRAN SINGH	PROMINENT CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49411	6596975	AADI PANDEY	PROMINENT FINANCE CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1969PTC005026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49412	6780400	PRATIK SHRIVASTAVA	PROMINENT FINANCE CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1969PTC005026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49413	7345784	PALASH PATEL	PROMINENT FINANCE CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1969PTC005026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49414	1717201	RAHAS PANDA	PROMINENT HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC258298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49415	2838453	NEERAJ BANSAL	PROMINENT HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC258298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49416	3410579	HARENDER SINGH	PROMINENT SOFTCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC182932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49417	3410597	SATENDRA GUJJAR	PROMINENT SOFTCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC182932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49418	1096332	FUZAIL RAHMAN	PROMINENT TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49419	2268022	FAZLUR REHMAN	PROMINENT TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49420	3166409	HARINDER MEHTA	PROMISED LAND REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209HR2012PTC046105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49421	5275475	CHANDROOP PUNIA	PROMISED LAND REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209HR2012PTC046105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49422	2618439	KAMESHWAR SINGH	PROMISING SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49423	2618460	NARESH JHA	PROMISING SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49424	3624283	ARPIT SHARMA	PROMOTER (INDIA) WEBLINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC225444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49425	3624289	MITHILESH PRABHAKAR	PROMOTER (INDIA) WEBLINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC225444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49426	1129623	ARCHANA BANSAL	PROMPT BUILD CAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC087216	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49427	745936	NIRBHAY BANSAL	PROMPT BUILD CAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC087216	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49428	2573453	JAIPAL SINGH	PROMPT LOGISTIC AND COURIER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2005PTC142646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49429	2573489	BHARTI SINGH	PROMPT LOGISTIC AND COURIER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2005PTC142646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49430	3371533	SUMAN	PRONET SATYAM ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2011PTC041952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49431	3371536	VINEY KUMAR	PRONET SATYAM ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2011PTC041952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49432	5130768	PHILIP PROBTY CHIGOZIE	PRONOBIS EMPORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49433	5130796	CYNTHIA UZOMA NWAKANOB	PRONOBIS EMPORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49434	1947986	JASPREET BEDI	PRONTO ROSS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2005PTC141002	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49435	3180851	DEVNATH MAHAJAN	PRONTO ROSS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2005PTC141002	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49436	3486812	DEEPAK KATYAL	PRONTO ROSS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2005PTC141002	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49437	2787689	ANUJ GOYAL	PROPCOMPASS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC219582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49438	5315582	PANKAJ	PROPCOMPASS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC219582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49439	60392	MANOJ MISRA	PROPCOMPASS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC219582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49440	1339036	DEVENDRA GUPTA	PROPERTY PLUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC234068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49441	290475	VIKAS CHANDRA	PROPERTY PLUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC234068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49442	5216242	ISHWAR SINGH	PROPERTY PLUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC234068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49443	3262181	AJAY NAGAR	PROPERTY ZONE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2010PTC041748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49444	3270016	SAMAR BIR	PROPERTY ZONE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2010PTC041748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49445	3286348	OMKAR SARDANA	PROPERTY ZONE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2010PTC041748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49446	817184	AMAN SHUKLA	PROSOL INFOTECH DOT NET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC139965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49447	2242050	HARRY SHIN	PROSOL TRADING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49448	5219251	SACHIN	PROSOL TRADING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2012PTC233685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49449	219852	KABIR MUSTAFI	PROSPECT ADVISORY AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC131965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49450	219873	ADHIRAJ MUSTAFI	PROSPECT ADVISORY AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC131965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49451	219877	ANANDO DUTTA	PROSPECT ADVISORY AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC131965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49452	862670	MICHAEL CORDEIRO	PROSPECT AGENCY AND NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC155705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49453	1822242	RANJAN BAKSHI	PROSPECTA SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2002PTC037235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49454	2046787	RUCHI BAKSHI	PROSPECTA SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2002PTC037235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49455	5125846	VINAYAK GUPTA	PROSEMBLERS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U52500HR2012PTC045522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49456	5130078	CHITWAN KAPIL	PROSEMBLERS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U52500HR2012PTC045522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49457	5300555	GURJEET SINGH	PROSTAR BUILDING CONTRACTING PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC237963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49458	5300558	RAJINDER KAUR	PROSTAR BUILDING CONTRACTING PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC237963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49459	5303318	KISHAN BANI	PROSUMER CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC240484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49460	5303327	TEJAS BHATT	PROSUMER CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC240484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49461	1761102	NEERAJ SINGLA	PROTECH COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49462	1772121	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	PROTECH COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49463	491897	ABHAY KUMAR	PROTECH PRINT PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL2005PTC137847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49464	582679	HARI SINGH	PROTECH PRINT PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL2005PTC137847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49465	2966146	SANDEEP KUMAR	PROTECT PLUS MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC215418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49466	3011806	KULDEEP KUMAR	PROTECT PLUS MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC215418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49467	3080541	RAJENDRA PATHAK	PROTECTOR SS INVESTIGATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC209258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49468	3098071	SURESH SATI	PROTECTOR SS INVESTIGATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC209258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49469	3516907	DINESH MUNJAL	PROTEGEZ HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC218823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49470	3516925	SARABJEET SINGH	PROTEGEZ HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC218823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49471	3558404	PARAS GIRDHAR	PROTEGEZ HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2011PTC218823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49472	291961	ANUBHAV NAGAR	PROTEGO SAFEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U28933DL2010PTC210832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49473	292000	NEELAM NAGAR	PROTEGO SAFEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U28933DL2010PTC210832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49474	1541292	PRAKASH DUTTA	PROTEIN HAIR MAINTENANCE INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC161623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49475	1967508	KESHAV NATH ADHIKARI	PROTEIN HAIR MAINTENANCE INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC161623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49476	5217114	ALI HAIDER	PROTEK INSPECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC233262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49477	5217144	TAHZEEBA HAIDER	PROTEK INSPECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC233262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49478	2952700	ZAKIR HUSSAIN	PROTIBHA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49479	2955787	RAJU ALI	PROTIBHA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49480	2850170	ANURAG SINGH	PROTO MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2010PTC199398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49481	2850184	JITENDRA DWIVEDI	PROTO MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2010PTC199398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49482	2034626	KAILASH MITTAL	PROTOCOL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49483	3165430	SHIKHA AGARWAL	PROTOCOL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49484	398972	DINTIS THOMAS	PROTON INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33125DL2006PTC145253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49485	399060	SHEEBA THOMAS	PROTON INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33125DL2006PTC145253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49486	2686933	ADITYA MOHAPATRA	PROTONIC MEDICAL SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED.	U24239DL2000PTC107634	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49487	2689008	SUBHADRA MOHANTY	PROTONIC MEDICAL SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED.	U24239DL2000PTC107634	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49488	2001818	APARNA MALHOTRA	PROTOUCH MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49489	5189628	KARAN MALHOTRA	PROTOUCH MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2012PTC045307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49490	2111795	SHAJI NAIR	PROTUS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49491	7206352	REDHI NAIR	PROTUS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49492	5109194	AJOY DAS	PROVIDENCE WEALTH CREATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49493	5109197	KOUSHIK BISWAS	PROVIDENCE WEALTH CREATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49494	5109206	LOKE MALLICK	PROVIDENCE WEALTH CREATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC227446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49495	408699	SUNIL SINGH	PROVIEW BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC229204	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49496	487573	RAJEEV ARORA	PROVIEW BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC229204	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49497	5167772	KAPIL ARORA	PROVIEW BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC229204	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49498	1750436	OM ARORA	PROVIEW CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED	U45201DL2004PLC131181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49499	487573	RAJEEV ARORA	PROVIEW CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED	U45201DL2004PLC131181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49500	487579	PRITI SHARMA	PROVIEW CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED	U45201DL2004PLC131181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49501	487573	RAJEEV ARORA	PROVIEW EDEN HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2012PTC230071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49502	5167772	KAPIL ARORA	PROVIEW EDEN HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2012PTC230071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49503	375612	SOMESH SINHA	PROVIEW ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49504	412832	KAMESHWAR NATH	PROVIEW ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49505	3379565	SITA SINHA	PROVIEW INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC100736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49506	360999	SNEHESH SINHA	PROVIEW INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC100736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49507	375612	SOMESH SINHA	PROVIEW INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC100736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49508	3379565	SITA SINHA	PROVIEW INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49509	360999	SNEHESH SINHA	PROVIEW INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49510	375612	SOMESH SINHA	PROVIEW INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49511	247007	VIJAY KUMAR	PROVIEW INFRAHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC225744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49512	2802484	NARENDRA BHATI	PROVIEW INFRAHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC225744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49513	313404	RAJ SINGH	PROVIEW INFRAHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC225744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49514	487573	RAJEEV ARORA	PROVIEW INFRAHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2011PTC225744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49515	2936689	DEEPAK KUMAR	PROVIEW INFRAHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2011PTC225688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49516	3045412	RAJESH PASWAN	PROVIEW INFRAHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2011PTC225688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49517	487573	RAJEEV ARORA	PROVIEW INFRAHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2011PTC225688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49518	408699	SUNIL SINGH	PROVIEW ULTRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC229402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49519	487573	RAJEEV ARORA	PROVIEW ULTRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC229402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49520	3076105	VIKRAM SINGH	PROWELL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC043912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49521	3612429	SATYA NARAYAN	PROWELL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2011PTC043912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49522	2598476	VISHAL GAUR	PROXIS ENGINEERING & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2012PTC235198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49523	5137698	SANDEEP CHAUHAN	PROXIS ENGINEERING & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2012PTC235198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49524	5275916	IMRANUL HAQ	PROXOR TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC236512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49525	5275928	RATAN SINGH	PROXOR TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC236512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49526	152187	YASHWANT BIST	PRO-ZENIX PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49527	152222	ANURAG BISHT	PRO-ZENIX PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49528	1661754	MANISH BANSAL	PRPLSOFT OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC205043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49529	2622457	GOKULKUMAR SHAH	PRPLSOFT OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC205043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49530	2776343	ARUN AGARWAL	PRPLSOFT OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC205043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49531	5282916	RACHANA	PRR CAPITAL & INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2012PTC239901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49532	5282924	RAHUL	PRR CAPITAL & INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2012PTC239901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49533	2924361	RAJESH RANGA	PRS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC222418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49534	3565674	PANKAJ	PRS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2011PTC222418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49535	5189543	BHOT RAM	PRSHANT & PAYAL MULTI LEVEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2012PTC045213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49536	5189646	SUNDER LAL	PRSHANT & PAYAL MULTI LEVEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2012PTC045213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49537	2916488	PRAMOD PRAVEEN	PRSPPECTIVE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2010PTC202361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49538	2916651	SHRAWAN GUPTA	PRSPPECTIVE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2010PTC202361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49539	2916672	SHANKAR SUMAN	PRSPPECTIVE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2010PTC202361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49540	3415710	VIDYADHARAN MANGALATH	PRSPPECTIVE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2010PTC202361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49541	2951588	RINKU KUMAR	PRU FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC201570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49542	2951617	PRAKASH RANJAN	PRU FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC201570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49543	1717772	SANJAY CHAWLA	PRUDENCE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49544	869447	UPASANA CHOWDHARY	PRUDENCE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC215203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49545	2844746	PRADYUMNA PANDEY	PRUDENCE LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC199085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49546	2844753	SAURABH SINGH	PRUDENCE LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC199085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49547	2898199	SUNEET PANDEY	PRUDENCE LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC199085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49548	2471725	CHANDER SHUKLA	PRUDENT CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49549	2471729	ASHWANI ANAND	PRUDENT CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49550	1248459	RAM KUMAR	PRUDENT ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2007PTC171064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49551	1684893	ATUL SINGH	PRUDENT ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2007PTC171064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49552	2616578	DANIYA GROVER	PRUDENT HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49553	3299659	AMARJEET SINGH	PRUDENT HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49554	3627549	YOGENDRA SINGH	PRUDENT HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49555	2119741	ANJU TANWAR	PRUDENT LEARNING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80211DL2009PTC186835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49556	2537878	SATYAPAL VERMA	PRUDENT LEARNING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80211DL2009PTC186835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49557	3355238	JAI NARAYAN	PRUDENT MARKETING AND PROMOTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49558	3373675	ANIL JAIN	PRUDENT MARKETING AND PROMOTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC218726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49559	262281	MAYA GOSWAMI	PRUDENT WEALTHZONE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC203077	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49560	3471289	MANISH GOSWAMI	PRUDENT WEALTHZONE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC203077	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49561	1697557	GOKUL AGGARWAL	PRUNIMA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49562	2136787	MADHU AGGARWAL	PRUNIMA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49563	1697557	GOKUL AGGARWAL	PRUNIMA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49564	1872644	SUDHIR GARG	PRUNIMA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49565	742283	RAJ JAIN	PRV HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC052234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49566	744470	VIJIT MATHUR	PRV HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC052234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49567	744738	VINEET JAIN	PRV HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC052234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49568	3442934	VED SINGH	PRYAAS HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC215060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49569	967389	VIRENDER MALHOTRA	PRYAAS HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC215060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49570	2381667	ABHISHEK GUPTA	PS CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49571	975172	SATISH GUPTA	PS CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49572	371943	SUDESH DHAWAN	PS FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC122570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49573	371985	POONAM BATRA	PS FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC122570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49574	3121302	SUMIT GUPTA	PS INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2010PTC041366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49575	3151720	PAWAN GUPTA	PS INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2010PTC041366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49576	1473326	DELJIT SETHI	PS SETHI MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC133378	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49577	1474119	LAVDEEP SETHI	PS SETHI MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC133378	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49578	1899837	DHIRAJ SETHI	PS SETHI MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC133378	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49579	6816667	TARUNA SETHI	PS SETHI MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC133378	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49580	3505538	HARPREET CHHABRA	PS&HC DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2012PTC236199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49581	1008864	SUBHASH PRUTHI	PSA BUILDERS PVT LTD	U70101DL1999PTC101223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49582	1029480	AMIT PRUTHI	PSA BUILDERS PVT LTD	U70101DL1999PTC101223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49583	335652	SAVITRI JAIN	PSA CHIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49584	335791	ANITA JAIN	PSA CHIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49585	335879	ANAND JAIN	PSA CHIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49586	5191634	SATISH KUMAR	PSA TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012PTC045592	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49587	5191641	PRADEEP ARYA	PSA TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2012PTC045592	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49588	1263605	SUBHRA BAUNK	PSD EXPOMEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC136500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49589	911310	PRASENJIT BAUNK	PSD EXPOMEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC136500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49590	911381	DEBABRATA GANGULY	PSD EXPOMEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC136500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49591	2480088	PRADEEP SAXENA	PSG EASYBIZ NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49592	2638868	HEMANT SINGH	PSG EASYBIZ NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49593	2154060	ANURAG KUMAR	PSG HOTRUNNER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49594	2201101	SUPRIYA PRAKASH	PSG HOTRUNNER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49595	3027897	JIBAN JENA	PSG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC081958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49596	3037279	SUCHITRA PAL	PSG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC081958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49597	742283	RAJ JAIN	PSJ CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24111DL1980PTC010190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49598	744738	VINEET JAIN	PSJ CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24111DL1980PTC010190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49599	742283	RAJ JAIN	PSJ COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1968PTC011087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49600	744738	VINEET JAIN	PSJ COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1968PTC011087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49601	1185307	KRISHAN SINGH	PSK HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC230250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49602	3041372	VINOD PANWAR	PSK HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC230250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49603	5157298	LALIT GUPTA	PSK HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC230250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49604	963335	PREM SINGH	PSK HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC230250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49605	963493	SUNDER PAL	PSK HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2012PTC230250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49606	2046728	PAWAN YADAV	PSK ROYAL HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49607	3553663	SANJEEV YADAV	PSK ROYAL HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49608	3565829	KULDEEP KUMAR	PSK ROYAL HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2011PTC043526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49609	5185554	RISHABH GULATI	PSN REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC237794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49610	5292304	DEEPANJALI SACHDEVA	PSN REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2012PTC237794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49611	3287425	ANISHA CHAUDHARI	PSNA CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2011PTC227134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49612	3624778	PARINITA CHOUDHARI	PSNA CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2011PTC227134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49613	3143740	KAVITA GUPTA	PSP CEILING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2010PTC211601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49614	3170425	PARVEEN GUPTA	PSP CEILING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2010PTC211601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49615	3336847	POONAM CHANDEL	PSR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49616	3336997	RAMAN MISHRA	PSR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49617	3337040	SATYENDRA DWIVEDI	PSR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC212254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49618	2942629	AJAY TIWARI	PSR PAPERMASK PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098HR2010PTC040173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49619	3168288	RAJESH KUMAR	PSR PAPERMASK PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098HR2010PTC040173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49620	2703514	POOJA TANWAR	PST SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49621	2703545	BIJENDER SINGH	PST SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49622	3175967	RAHUL SINGH	PSYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49623	3175979	RAJEEV SINGH	PSYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC210452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49624	6808642	SAMEER MALIK	PT AIRLIFT EMPOWERED EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC180854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49625	6999518	VISHAL	PT AIRLIFT EMPOWERED EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC180854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49626	989568	RANVIR MALIK	PT AIRLIFT EMPOWERED EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC180854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49627	2371954	NANDAN SINHA	PT MAITHILI SHARAN SINHA MEMORIAL FOUNDATION	U92400DL2009NPL196392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49628	2371971	KUMAR PRAKANT	PT MAITHILI SHARAN SINHA MEMORIAL FOUNDATION	U92400DL2009NPL196392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49629	5283851	BENI GOSWAMI	PT. BM GOSWAMI PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC239006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49630	5286001	RIBHUKANT GOSWAMI	PT. BM GOSWAMI PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC239006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49631	3521735	DIKSHA VERMA	PUBLICIST NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC222135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49632	6914123	JAGDISH VERMA	PUBLICIST NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC222135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49633	1716598	MAYUR BATRA	PUG COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2001PTC112337	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49634	1717437	ANSHU BATRA	PUG COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2001PTC112337	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49635	1449503	SUNIL NIRULA	PUG STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49636	1450635	KARISHMA NIRULA	PUG STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49637	1716598	MAYUR BATRA	PUG STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49638	1717437	ANSHU BATRA	PUG STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49639	1233274	HARJEET CHADHA	PUGCHIN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC129842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49640	1924967	SURENDRA GUPTA	PUGCHIN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC129842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49641	1964989	GANESH PARSAD	PUJA GANGA REALTECHPRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2008PTC172738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49642	1967492	KISHAN LAL	PUJA GANGA REALTECHPRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2008PTC172738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49643	3079795	BRJU SABHERWAL	PUJA MEDIDENT HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC204731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49644	3079807	RITU SABHERWAL	PUJA MEDIDENT HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC204731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49645	2978343	VINOD KUMAR	PUJA RANVIR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49646	2978353	JAI KUMAR	PUJA RANVIR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49647	2628658	AMITABH KUMAR	PULASTYA KNOWLEDGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2010PTC203519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49648	3050156	RAVI MISHRA	PULASTYA KNOWLEDGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2010PTC203519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49649	1455089	SANJAY PRASAD	PULSE ACADEMY FOR PHARMA TRAININGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC163996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49650	1455108	ANITA PRASAD	PULSE ACADEMY FOR PHARMA TRAININGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC163996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49651	1044860	SURINDER SINGH	PULSE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239HR1999PTC034227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49652	1094405	TIRLOKIPAL CHAWLA	PULSE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239HR1999PTC034227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49653	6536097	JAPIJEV CHAWLA	PULSE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239HR1999PTC034227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49654	3010043	SUNIL BHAYANA	PULSENATION MEDIA AND EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U22130DL2010PTC210219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49655	3294654	NEETU MEHTA	PULSENATION MEDIA AND EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U22130DL2010PTC210219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49656	1882239	ARUN KUMAR	PUMP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC183786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49657	3083747	SANJAY KUMAR	PUMP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC183786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49658	2758248	SANDEEP KAUR	PUMPKIN ACADEMY OF DIGITAL ARTS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49659	2758375	DAVINDER BHANDARI	PUMPKIN ACADEMY OF DIGITAL ARTS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49660	1168702	NARESH SHARMA	PUN FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC194548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49661	2769615	SUDHIR KADAM	PUN FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC194548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49662	83263	PAWAN SHARMA	PUN FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC194548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49663	1894170	AKSHAYA SANKHUA	PUNAM MAINTENANCE AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2006PTC144488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49664	1894212	ANUSAYA SANKHUA	PUNAM MAINTENANCE AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2006PTC144488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49665	2170692	UMESH SINGH	PUNARNAVA ARTS & CULTURE PROMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92142DL2008PTC184422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49666	2209552	ASHISH BHAGWAN SINGH	PUNARNAVA ARTS & CULTURE PROMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92142DL2008PTC184422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49667	230749	SHASHI KAUSHIK	PUNCH SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2006PTC155474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49668	2632651	SATISH BHARDWAJ	PUNCH SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2006PTC155474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49669	2796401	MAHAVIR LAKHERA	PUNCHLINE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49670	2799883	RANJIT CHAUHAN	PUNCHLINE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49671	1753226	PARDEEP SINGH	PUNDEER BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC169873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49672	1753300	KULDEEP SINGH	PUNDEER BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC169873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49673	1753330	SANDEEP SINGH	PUNDEER BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC169873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49674	1158739	JAGDEEP SURI	PUNE VALLEY INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49675	1738632	AMARJIT KOHLI	PUNE VALLEY INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49676	5202337	SANJEEV PRASHAR	PUNEET CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC231736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49677	5248826	PRADEEP SHARMA	PUNEET CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC231736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49678	1522252	ASHOK SHARMA	PUNEET CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC146468	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49679	6933219	GAURAV SHARMA	PUNEET CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC146468	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49680	1918665	MADHU GOSWAMI	PUNEET HOSIERY MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1996PTC083129	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49681	1918708	ASHOK GOSWAMI	PUNEET HOSIERY MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1996PTC083129	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49682	1775054	MUNNALAL GARG	PUNEET MOVIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC168436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49683	1775062	SHAILESH GARG	PUNEET MOVIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC168436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49684	3334975	SOMESH DUBEY	PUNGENT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC212102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49685	3334994	PANKAJ TRIPATHI	PUNGENT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2011PTC212102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49686	104295	AMIT BATRA	PUNI SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49687	1924070	MANJU AGGARWAL	PUNI SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49688	455709	DEVENDER CHANDER	PUNI SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49689	709824	DINESH AGGARWAL	PUNI SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49690	3148927	DIWAS PUNJ	PUNJ HOUSEK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC042227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49691	5269120	SANGITA PUNJ	PUNJ HOUSEK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2011PTC042227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49692	1136214	JASPAL SINGH	PUNJAB CRANKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1997PTC084798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49693	1136498	GURVINDER SINGH	PUNJAB CRANKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1997PTC084798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49694	1180830	RAVINDER SINGH	PUNJAB CRANKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1997PTC084798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49695	2606484	SUDHA GOEL	PUNJAB ELECTRICAL AND GENERAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300HR1958PTC002260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49696	2767070	NIRANJAN GOEL	PUNJAB ELECTRICAL AND GENERAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300HR1958PTC002260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49697	7107489	ANIRUDH GOYAL	PUNJAB ELECTRICAL AND GENERAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300HR1958PTC002260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49698	3160445	SUNIL KHANNA	PUNJAB PROTECTION SAFE GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC208083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49699	3160461	SARABJIT KAUR	PUNJAB PROTECTION SAFE GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC208083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49700	5121541	NIKHIL SHARMA	PUNJABI PIND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49701	5122788	SANJEEV SHARMA	PUNJABI PIND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49702	5237212	BAL SHARMA	PUNJABI PIND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49703	5237293	NILAM SHARMA	PUNJABI PIND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49704	6688215	SATYA PARASHAR	PUNJABI PIND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC228538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49705	2745381	GAGAN SINGH	PUNJABI STYLE BOUTIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49706	3352117	NIRMAL KAUR	PUNJABI STYLE BOUTIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49707	3352135	PRITPAL SINGH	PUNJABI STYLE BOUTIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49708	5159186	MUKESH KAPOOR	PUNJABIMOHALLA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC044993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49709	5159187	RAJEEV BATRA	PUNJABIMOHALLA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2012PTC044993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49710	1155598	EKTA JAIN	PUNJI CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2000PTC034563	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49711	1260375	RAGHUVIR GUPTA	PUNJI CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2000PTC034563	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49712	2813746	TARUN JAIN	PUNNET EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49713	5338971	RAJESH KUMAR	PUNNET EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49714	5303205	RAM SAH	PUNRAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC238350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49715	5303222	PUNAM DEVI	PUNRAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2012PTC238350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49716	1739899	VIPIAN KUMAR	PUNTO BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC220096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49717	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	PUNTO BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2011PTC220096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49718	585740	SURINDER WADHWA	PURAN METAL INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U27101DL1994PTC158960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49719	880888	NARINDER WADHWA	PURAN METAL INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U27101DL1994PTC158960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49720	893759	GULAB SINGH	PURAN METAL INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U27101DL1994PTC158960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49721	1931110	PUNEET BHANDARI	PURAN SONS ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL1993PTC053109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49722	1931255	VIRENDER BHANDARI	PURAN SONS ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL1993PTC053109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49723	519861	MANJIT DAWAR	PURANJIT CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1995PTC032584	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49724	519914	SAMPURAN DAWAR	PURANJIT CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1995PTC032584	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49725	3517883	VED TULI	PURE IT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC221476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49726	3518718	KANTA TULI	PURE IT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2011PTC221476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49727	2417631	RAJ KUMAR	PURE SHINE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC188723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49728	2473694	ANIL GUPTA	PURE SHINE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC188723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49729	2940890	RAHUL PANWAR	PURE VISION INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC234634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49730	3594582	SACHIN KUMAR	PURE VISION INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC234634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49731	3594607	MONIKA TYAGI	PURE VISION INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC234634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49732	2773353	ASHRAF REJA	PURE WATER PURIFICATION CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC194784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49733	7637780	FAUZIA IFTIKHAR	PURE WATER PURIFICATION CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC194784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49734	2299741	MANISH OBEROI	PUREDROP AQUATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2008PTC184630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49735	2300949	SANJEEV SINGH	PUREDROP AQUATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2008PTC184630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49736	7633534	NARMDA	PUREPORT INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC228694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49737	7633546	RUCHI SHARMA	PUREPORT INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2011PTC228694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49738	2988466	AMARJOT JOURA	PUREPROTECT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC201071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49739	2988719	DARSHAN JOURA	PUREPROTECT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC201071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49740	1815305	RAHUL YADAV	PURGE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2006PTC153739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49741	2225940	MORDHAWAJ YADAV	PURGE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2006PTC153739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49742	1067169	UPINDER BIR KOHLI	PURI AND CHADHA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49743	1067210	AVNEET KOHLI	PURI AND CHADHA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49744	1133108	BINTI KOHLI	PURI AND CHADHA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49745	76265	SANJAY PURI	PURI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49746	76310	MONA PURI	PURI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49747	3532507	VIKAS PURI	PURI E VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC220371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49748	3532509	NEERAJ BIRDI	PURI E VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC220371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49749	3532517	MOHIT TANEJA	PURI E VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2011PTC220371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49750	5103372	ALOK KUMAR	PURI TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2012PTC231122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49751	5155299	DEVASHISH KUMAR	PURI TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2012PTC231122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49752	5155375	RISHIKESH VISHWAS	PURI TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2012PTC231122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49753	5138172	PURNA NAND	PURNANAND CONSTRUCTION CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC231336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49754	5138178	VAIBHAV SHARMA	PURNANAND CONSTRUCTION CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC231336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49755	5193848	SARVESH SHARMA	PURNANAND CONSTRUCTION CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC231336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49756	5194123	GAURAV SHARMA	PURNANAND CONSTRUCTION CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC231336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49757	636087	RAGHUVIR GOYAL	PURNIMA FOOTWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2005PTC141857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49758	636109	SHIKHA AGARWAL	PURNIMA FOOTWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2005PTC141857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49759	1877505	NEERAJ GUPTA	PURNIMA VIANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15332DL2008PTC177551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49760	1877519	NISHANT GUPTA	PURNIMA VIANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15332DL2008PTC177551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49761	5267565	ARJUN PUROHIT	PUROHIT HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49762	5267569	JITIN PUROHIT	PUROHIT HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC235996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49763	2837410	KUMAR GAURAV	PUROTECH HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC197329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49764	2856928	JYOTI PRAKASH	PUROTECH HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC197329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49765	5180218	JAY PRASAD	PUROTECH HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC197329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49766	5107564	POLI KATAKI	PURPLE BUILDING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC227479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49767	5107583	BHASKAR TAHBILDAR	PURPLE BUILDING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2011PTC227479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49768	3429516	VIDHI KALSI	PURPLE HAZE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC238830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49769	5305374	RAHUL KALSI	PURPLE HAZE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2012PTC238830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49770	6503810	BHUPINDER SINGH	PURPLE HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2011PTC218705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49771	6503854	MANMOHAN SINGH	PURPLE HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2011PTC218705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49772	1117876	CHETNA BHIKHAN	PURPLE HYGIENE PRIVATE LIMITED	U21093DL2012PTC237268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49773	1278656	PRASHANT BHIKHAN	PURPLE HYGIENE PRIVATE LIMITED	U21093DL2012PTC237268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49774	5107564	POLI KATAKI	PURPLE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC227483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49775	5107583	BHASKAR TAHBILDAR	PURPLE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2011PTC227483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49776	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	PURPLE LAVENDER BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC205140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49777	2199465	SHAKUNTALA DEVI	PURPLE LAVENDER BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC205140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49778	3085563	INDER SINGH	PURPLE MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC205109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49779	3085568	CHETAN SHARMA	PURPLE MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC205109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49780	5358571	ASHOK KUMAR	PURPLE REAL ESTATE DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC241425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49781	6610738	UROOZ ALI	PURPLE REAL ESTATE DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2012PTC241425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49782	7237390	MAYANK KUMAR	PURPLE SHARES AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC196129	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49783	7591676	RAJ SINGH	PURPLE SHARES AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC196129	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49784	7608835	HUKAM SINGH	PURPLE SHARES AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC196129	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49785	1667161	SANDEEP MENDIRATTA	PURPLE TRAINING & CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC238641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49786	5295336	SHIVANI RASTOGI	PURPLE TRAINING & CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC238641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49787	5242576	MOHIT WADHWHA	PURPLE WEDDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC234689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49788	5242586	KAJAL WADHWHA	PURPLE WEDDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC234689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49789	5242590	DEVI WADHWHA	PURPLE WEDDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2012PTC234689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49790	2500228	RAJAN GUPTA	PURPLE PATCH DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC239229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49791	5318422	SUNITA GUPTA	PURPLE PATCH DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2012PTC239229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49792	3331452	KIRAN CHAWLA	PURU INVESTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2011PTC041797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49793	3331477	DHEERAJ CHAWLA	PURU INVESTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2011PTC041797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49794	3337690	PURUSHOTTAM DUBEY	PURU SFX CREATIONS AD AND FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC211565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49795	3340075	RANJIT DUBEY	PURU SFX CREATIONS AD AND FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC211565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49796	1988049	LETHA DEVI	PURUSHARTH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49797	2004932	JAYASHREE KOCHESWARAN	PURUSHARTH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49798	2015032	HARI KUMAR	PURUSHARTH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49799	3416705	DEVINDER PURI	PURVA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC216337	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49800	6687848	NEHA PURI	PURVA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2011PTC216337	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49801	2179204	KASHI TIWARI	PURVANCHAL AGRICULTURE MARKETING CORPORATION LIMITED	U01400DL2010PLC207108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49802	2847395	KALINDI TIWARI	PURVANCHAL AGRICULTURE MARKETING CORPORATION LIMITED	U01400DL2010PLC207108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49803	2897416	SHAMSUL HAQ	PURVANCHAL AGRICULTURE MARKETING CORPORATION LIMITED	U01400DL2010PLC207108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49804	2802369	PAWAN VERMA	PURVANCHAL LPG GAS BOTTLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49805	2802371	DILIP VERMA	PURVANCHAL LPG GAS BOTTLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49806	2952079	RAKESH VERMA	PURVANCHAL LPG GAS BOTTLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49807	5254848	VIJAY VERMA	PURVANCHAL LPG GAS BOTTLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2011PTC215860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49808	2251694	ARUN SINHA	PURVEYORS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49809	2251734	ANIL SINHA	PURVEYORS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49810	2524206	KRISHAN JHA	PURWANCHAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC188886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49811	2524229	VINAY JHA	PURWANCHAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC188886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49812	1314720	SUDHIR DUBEY	PUSA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2012PTC231177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49813	6660481	ASHISH TRIPATHI	PUSA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2012PTC231177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49814	1673901	PARMOD KUMAR	PUSHKAR ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC166524	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49815	7527526	BALBIR KAUR	PUSHKAR ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC166524	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49816	2778000	JYOTI GUPTA	PUSHKAR HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49817	2778300	MAYUR GUPTA	PUSHKAR HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49818	1930738	PREETI BHALLA	PUSHPANJALI AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49819	1955188	RAAJEEVE BHALLA	PUSHPANJALI AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49820	2436654	SHASHI SHARMA	PUSHPANJALI FOUNDATION	U85300DL2009NPL195913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49821	2482291	BHAWANA DATTA	PUSHPANJALI FOUNDATION	U85300DL2009NPL195913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49822	2482332	VIJAY SINGH	PUSHPANJALI FOUNDATION	U85300DL2009NPL195913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49823	3600407	AMAR NATH	PUSHPANJALI INSTITUTE OF COMPUTERS SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2011PTC224311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49824	3600411	SANDEEP SHUKLA	PUSHPANJALI INSTITUTE OF COMPUTERS SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2011PTC224311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49825	5200281	MONIKA SOLANKI	PUSHUP GYM & SPA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC222102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49826	6914055	ROHIT KUMAR	PUSHUP GYM & SPA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2011PTC222102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49827	691916	DEVPRASAD PATEL	PV AQUAFUN PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC183944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49828	696738	RAJESH KHURSUA	PV AQUAFUN PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC183944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49829	852778	BIREN CHAMPANERI	PV AQUAFUN PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC183944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49830	152241	SATISH SATISH	PV BOOKS AND PERIODICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49831	2531726	VIVEK JHA	PV BOOKS AND PERIODICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49832	2670982	RAJESH KUMAR	PV BOOKS AND PERIODICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49833	6670298	SANJAY KUMAR	PV BOOKS AND PERIODICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49834	1882160	PANKAJ SINGH	PVA FILMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC203697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49835	3046016	VANDANA SUDESH	PVA FILMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC203697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49836	5245530	ANAND KUMAR	PVA HOUSING GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2012PTC234512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49837	5245530	ANAND KUMAR	PVA SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2012PTC235641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49838	3551756	PUSHPENDER SINGH	PVN INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49839	5162506	NARENDRA SINGH	PVN INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49840	5163439	VISHAL DHAMA	PVN INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2012PTC230615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49841	292250	DURAIWAMY VENUGOPAL	PVP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC117617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49842	3303686	THENMOZHI VENUGOPAL	PVP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC117617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49843	7347387	MURALI BALARAM	PVP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC117617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49844	2877922	PUSHPANJALI KUMARI	PVP TRADE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49845	2877936	VIKAS KUMAR	PVP TRADE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49846	1731794	KULDIP KALLU	PVR HOUSING PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC122457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49847	1731802	BIMLA KALLU	PVR HOUSING PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC122457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49848	59280	ASHA RANI	PYARA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC104070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49849	61619	RAJENDER PAL	PYARA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC104070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49850	54557	AJAY ARORA	PYARA REXINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49851	61619	RAJENDER PAL	PYARA REXINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49852	85358	ABHISHEK ARORA	PYARA REXINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49853	2553971	TEJVEER SHARMA	PYASIS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC157610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49854	3107446	HARISH JUYAL	PYASIS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC157610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49855	431824	RAJIV GOYAL	PYASIS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC157610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49856	5226709	JONG CHOI	PYEONG CHANG CONSTRUCTION INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45300DL2012FTC236677	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49857	5226728	BUMSE LEE	PYEONG CHANG CONSTRUCTION INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45300DL2012FTC236677	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49858	1129560	DEEPAK BHANDARI	PYLON IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49859	1129570	SANTOSH BHANDARI	PYLON IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49860	1843179	ROHIT THAKUR	PYRAMID APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49861	2032731	SANTOSH KUMARI	PYRAMID APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49862	1930404	MANISHA AGGARWAL	PYRAMID BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR1999PTC034112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49863	545564	SANJEEV SOOD	PYRAMID BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR1999PTC034112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49864	1976579	PRIYA PABREJA	PYRAMID EDUTECH CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U80200DL2009PTC187841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49865	2469174	SONIA BAJAJ	PYRAMID EDUTECH CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U80200DL2009PTC187841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49866	2469201	RITU BIR	PYRAMID EDUTECH CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U80200DL2009PTC187841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49867	1767074	ASHOK KUMAR	PYRAMID GLOBAL TELECOMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49868	2553730	VIJAY SHARMA	PYRAMID GLOBAL TELECOMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49869	2079328	SANJEEV WASSON	PYRAMID INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U00892DL2005PTC135332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49870	3427036	RAMDITTA WASAN	PYRAMID INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U00892DL2005PTC135332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49871	1644335	RAHUL AGARWAL	PYRAMID PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC153546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49872	1647884	GIRI GOEL	PYRAMID PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC153546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49873	2931929	UDAY BHAGAT	PYRAMID TECH HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176063	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49874	3181753	PRAVEEN AGGARWAL	PYRAMID TECH HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176063	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49875	3195810	MAHENDER KUMAR	PYRAMID TECH HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176063	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49876	2672512	SANDEEP SHEORAN	PYRAMID TECH PROPMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC224493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49877	3577749	ROOPALI SAXENA	PYRAMID TECH PROPMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2011PTC224493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49878	418072	JAYA VERMA	PYRO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1992PTC047662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49879	418217	ANIL VERMA	PYRO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1992PTC047662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49880	1983540	RAJ SHARMA	PYROPE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49881	1983570	RAM SAJWAL	PYROPE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49882	245295	CHARANJIT PANTAL	PYROTEC INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U30303DL2006PTC145257	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49883	82759	VINOD BHATIA	PYROTEC INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U30303DL2006PTC145257	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49884	1815787	NAVEEN KHAJURIA	PYROTECHNIC INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49885	3103141	NEETAN PLASAR	PYROTECHNIC INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49886	3103163	VEEET SHARMA	PYROTECHNIC INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49887	3602348	NAKUL SOLANKI	PYROTECHNIC INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49888	1758519	ANJNA MAHAJAN	PYROTECHNIC SOFTWARE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC171381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49889	1815787	NAVEEN KHAJURIA	PYROTECHNIC SOFTWARE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC171381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49890	174302	SURJEET DHAWAN	PYRUS CONVENTION CENTRE AND HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2011FTC043632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49891	3520378	DWAYNE GOLDEN	PYXISM TRAVEL DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC217973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49892	3520565	LLOYD WILSON	PYXISM TRAVEL DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2011PTC217973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49893	3575730	PURNIMA	PZZAZZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2008PTC181765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49894	5225176	CHETNA NANDA	PZZAZZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2008PTC181765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49895	863716	GEETA NANDA	PZZAZZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2008PTC181765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49896	404538	NIKHIL MALHOTRA	Q NINE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC193585	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49897	404560	ABHINAV MALHOTRA	Q NINE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC193585	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49898	1664553	PASHUPATI DIXIT	Q&B RETAIL LIMITED	U64120DL1997PLC089923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49899	1731816	RAJESH SHARMA	Q&B RETAIL LIMITED	U64120DL1997PLC089923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49900	2518373	RAMENDRA SHARMA	Q&B RETAIL LIMITED	U64120DL1997PLC089923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49901	1034791	QUAZI EKTA	QAP CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49902	2513247	PRASHANT PANKAJ	QAP CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49903	3025876	AIJAZ INAMDAR	QAP CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49904	5151603	VEENA RAINA	QBUILT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC229892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49905	6627350	VASUNDHARA RAINA	QBUILT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC229892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49906	6627356	VIRENDRA YADAV	QBUILT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2012PTC229892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49907	5198717	NANDAN MUKHERJEE	QCS TECHNO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72500DL2012PTC232515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49908	5262597	ANSHU RESHI	QCS TECHNO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72500DL2012PTC232515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49909	3250150	MAHESH RAWAT	QCS VOICE & WAVES LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC087053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49910	3256237	KHEMSINGH RAWAT	QCS VOICE & WAVES LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC087053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49911	7131550	SANTOSH VALGUDE	QCS VOICE & WAVES LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC087053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49912	972139	BENG GAN	QESS STONE CRUSHINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U14102DL2006PTC155189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49913	972245	STEVEN PETER	QESS STONE CRUSHINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U14102DL2006PTC155189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49914	1275344	JATIN MADAN	Q-FOODS PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC167137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49915	1968938	UMESH KUMAR	Q-FOODS PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC167137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49916	1743866	SHASHI MISHRA	QK PETRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1998PTC093763	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49917	471936	BRIJ DAGA	QK PETRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1998PTC093763	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49918	1673558	SYED MAHTAB HASSAN	QM IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2008PTC172090	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49919	1709152	SYED MOHAMMAD HASSAN	QM IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2008PTC172090	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49920	1075387	RAM KUMAR	Q-MAX EDUCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC223644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49921	2013608	RAM KUMAR	Q-MAX EDUCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC223644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49922	3605801	PRANAV KUMAR	Q-MAX EDUCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2011PTC223644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49923	1911258	SHRI THAPLIYAL	QPEN CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC214882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49924	3222830	ARJUN MEHTA	QPEN CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC214882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49925	5338854	HARDEV SINGH	QPEN CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2011PTC214882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49926	1911258	SHRI THAPLIYAL	QPEN ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40101DL2011PTC217783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49927	3222830	ARJUN MEHTA	QPEN ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40101DL2011PTC217783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49928	1911258	SHRI THAPLIYAL	QPEN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19129DL2010PTC210057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49929	3222830	ARJUN MEHTA	QPEN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19129DL2010PTC210057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49930	3635055	ADITYA KATYAL	QQS BUBBLE TEA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2011PTC226434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49931	3635063	SURINDER KATYAL	QQS BUBBLE TEA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2011PTC226434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49932	2235366	SRIDHAR VEDALA	QS ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49933	6986885	VEDALA BAI	QS ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2011PTC217061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49934	1692231	NAMITA PANDEY	QTBM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93093DL2007PTC168306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49935	2278339	RAJENDRA PANDEY	QTBM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93093DL2007PTC168306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49936	2278379	GIRJA PANDEY	QTBM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93093DL2007PTC168306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49937	5216375	HIMANSHU SHARMA	QUAD SQUAD INFO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC234458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49938	5216415	NISHANT GUPTA	QUAD SQUAD INFO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC234458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49939	5216521	ARPIT GARG	QUAD SQUAD INFO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC234458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49940	5217143	VIPIN KHURANA	QUAD SQUAD INFO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2012PTC234458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49941	2330773	SWATI SINGH	QUADRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49942	2475307	SURENDRA SINGH	QUADRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49943	3408928	RICHA SHARMA	QUADRANGLE OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49944	5348076	ANUJA AWASTHI	QUADRANGLE OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2011PTC217455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49945	2156724	SHAILESH MISHRA	QUADRANT INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2004PTC126723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49946	2358192	AJAY PATHAK	QUADRANT INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2004PTC126723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49947	3290668	ANJLI SARUP	QUADRANT TREATWELL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC211993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49948	802044	PRAVEEN KUMAR	QUADRANT TREATWELL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC211993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49949	3155091	SHATABDI NATH	QUADRIVIUM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49950	3156489	BISWARUP BHATTACHARJEE	QUADRIVIUM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49951	5166415	RAHUL KUMAR	QUADROS BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49952	5167507	RAVI KUMAR	QUADROS BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2012PTC230597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49953	1805225	USHA CHAUDHARY	QUADROS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49954	6859339	SURAJ	QUADROS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49955	1805225	USHA CHAUDHARY	QUADROS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49956	6859339	SURAJ	QUADROS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49957	1805225	USHA CHAUDHARY	QUADROS LANDBASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49958	1805281	BHARAT RANA	QUADROS LANDBASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49959	2035813	AGIBO NEWMAI	QUALITAT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49960	2035847	LINDA NEWMAI	QUALITAT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49961	2062833	PONGTORN WONGVACHARAPAIBOON	QUALITAT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49962	5344458	PRAVEEN SINGH	QUALITECH MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49963	5344464	PRIYANK SINGH	QUALITECH MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC208716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49964	3224229	ANKUR MITTAL	QUALITY BAZAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC209179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49965	3231213	VIJAY GARG	QUALITY BAZAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC209179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49966	1821624	DEEPAK JINDAL	QUALITY ELECTROWIRE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC169683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49967	3045553	RENU JINDAL	QUALITY ELECTROWIRE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC169683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49968	1900159	PANKAJ SABOO	QUALITY FOAM PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2001PTC112780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49969	2946615	PARVESH KUCHWAHA	QUALITY GURUKUL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49970	2946630	SABHA CHAND	QUALITY GURUKUL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49971	1070584	PAWAN MITTAL	QUALITY MINCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175313	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49972	132215	SEEMA BANSAL	QUALITY MINCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175313	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49973	140336	VIBHA JAIN	QUALITY MINCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175313	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49974	1532512	PREM JAIN	QUALITY POLY VINYL PRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL1970PTC005213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49975	1532517	RAJENDER JAIN	QUALITY POLY VINYL PRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL1970PTC005213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49976	157488	GAUTAM MALHOTRA	QUALITY PUBLICITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL1996PTC077774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49977	47217	ARVIND DHAM	QUALITY PUBLICITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL1996PTC077774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2014 to 2016
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

49978	834263	GAJENDER SINGH	QUALITY RELOCATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2006PTC156183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49979	837223	RAM ROYAL	QUALITY RELOCATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2006PTC156183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49980	837251	RAM VERMA	QUALITY RELOCATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2006PTC156183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49981	834263	GAJENDER SINGH	QUALITY REMOVAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2007PTC171565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49982	834443	ANITA DEVI	QUALITY REMOVAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2007PTC171565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49983	1098598	SUNIL SHARMA	QUALITY STRUTURES PVT LTD	U74899DL1988PTC031435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49984	411923	VIPUL SHARMA	QUALITY STRUTURES PVT LTD	U74899DL1988PTC031435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49985	123524	HEMANT CHAWLA	QUALTECH INDIA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC127502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49986	170160	RIKHAB BHANSALI	QUALTECH INDIA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC127502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49987	744257	RAHUL BIYANI	QUALTECH IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49988	979818	MANISH KANKANI	QUALTECH IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49989	1584294	ABHISHEK GUPTA	QUANTASS RETAILHOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC191105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49990	2351481	YAMINI GUPTA	QUANTASS RETAILHOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC191105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49991	5174661	AFSAN NAHID	QUANTOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49992	7414668	ANDREJ VRBANCIC	QUANTOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2012PTC045262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49993	252399	UPKAR SINGH	QUANTUM ACTIVE CARBON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC124620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49994	252409	KAMALDEEP SINGH	QUANTUM ACTIVE CARBON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC124620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49995	1826826	AHMAD HUSSAIN	QUANTUM BEAUTY & HEALTH SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC170284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49996	27176	RAJ PATNAIK	QUANTUM BEAUTY & HEALTH SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC170284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49997	1137327	RAMNEEK NEGI	QUANTUM DIRECT (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49998	2006085	HANUMANT RAJPUT	QUANTUM DIRECT (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
49999	101263	DEEPAK DATTA	QUANTUM INDIA ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2007PTC170251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021
50000	102861	RITA BANDOPADHYAY	QUANTUM INDIA ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2007PTC170251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2016	31.10.2021